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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ALLSUPS STORE #107

PO BOX 1907

CLOVIS NM 88102-1907

Owner #: 241

Parcel/Seq #: 1000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 000116001000000000

601 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

95,311

95,311

95,311

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON SERVICE COMPANY

 ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 214038

Parcel/Seq #: 1001/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #38 (C-6)Acct #: 000118003000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

24,000

24,000

24,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPECIALTY RETAILERS (TX) LP DBA

BEALLS #646

2425 WEST LOOP SOUTH STE 110

HOUSTON TX 77027-4300

Owner #: 11623

Parcel/Seq #: 1018/1

Agent: ALTUSGRPMD - ALTUS GROUP US INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & FIXTURES

BEALL'S #646

Acct #: 000179001000000000

904 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

412,243

412,243

412,243

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

ATTN CHAD JOHNSON

207 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2660

Owner #: 662

Parcel/Seq #: 1096/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS EQUIPMENTAcct #: 000349001000000000

209 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,500

4,500

4,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOXWELL BROTHERS

PO BOX 1256

PERRYTON TX 79070-1256

Owner #: 1177

Parcel/Seq #: 1165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

TRUCK & BACKHOE

Acct #: 000625001000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

112,373

112,373

112,373

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 11331

Parcel/Seq #: 1237/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14X80 CAMEO MHAcct #: 000949002000000000

12448  FM 1267 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

250

250

250

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

KENT DISTRIBUTORS INC

2408 N BIG SPRING ST

MIDLAND TX 79705-7650

Owner #: 214879

Parcel/Seq #: 1239/1

Agent: RYANLLCELP - RYAN LLC - EL PASO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

WATERHOLE 83

Acct #: 000976001000000000

2602 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

371,185

371,185

371,185

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: WATERHOLE 83

CAPITAL FARM CREDIT

PO BOX 974

PERRYTON TX 79070-0974

Owner #: 211683

Parcel/Seq #: 1244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EXEMPT FOR AG

Acct #: 000991001000000000

502 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

2,349

2,349

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1245/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9180

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK A OT

LOTS 1-5 & EAST END OF LOT 6

ORIGINAL TOWN

ELEVATOR & STORE

Acct #: 001001000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

42,240

261,844

304,084

304,084

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9180

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK A OT

LOTS 6-13   FEED MILL

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001002000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

42,240

42,240

42,240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAGSDALE TALLY L & TASSY L

RAGSDALE BARBERENA

PO BOX 869

PERRYTON TX 79070-0869

Owner #: 213703

Parcel/Seq #: 1247/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOTS 14-16 BLK A OT

LOTS 14-16

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001003000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

37,615

53,455

53,455

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 1248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOTS 17-20 BLK A OT

LOTS 17-20

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001004000000000000

201 W BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

60,592

76,432

76,432

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1250/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8030

 Map:

LOTS 21-27 BLK A OT

LOTS 21-27   OLD ELEVATOR

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001005000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

36,960

250

37,210

37,210

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES GILBERTO & CAROLINA

314 W BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2576

Owner #: 250633

Parcel/Seq #: 253669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 28 BLK A OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00100590000

318 W BRILLHART AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,392

12,550

19,942

19,942

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ADOLFO & MARGARITA

318 W BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2576

Owner #: 214202

Parcel/Seq #: 1251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 29 BLK A OT

LOTS 29 & 30

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001006000000000000

318 W BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,784

38,773

810

54,367

54,367

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMACHO EDGAR & JUANA IRENE

402 W BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2561

Owner #: 218359

Parcel/Seq #: 213793/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 31-32 BLK A OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 0010064

322 W BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,560

2,523

13,083

13,083

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BICHSEL KENNETH J &

KATHERINE J BICHSEL

122 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2027

Owner #: 261196

Parcel/Seq #: 1252/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1920

 Map:

LOT 33-34 BLK A OT

LOTS 33-34

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001007000000000000

410 W BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,019

6,019

6,019

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS BRIAN C & LEA

PO BOX 711

PERRYTON TX 79070-0711

Owner #: 250254

Parcel/Seq #: 1253/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4390

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

H&TC

Acct #: 001008000000000000

11 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,565

62,433

71,998

71,998

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY ON WEST

OF BLK B

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

Acct #: 001009000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,849

15,849

15,849

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ROBERT A ESTATE

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6189

Parcel/Seq #: 1256/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3450

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK B OT

LOTS 1-3

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001010000000000000

205 W BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

22,176

22,176

22,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ROBERT A ESTATE

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6189

Parcel/Seq #: 1257/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 4-8 BLK B OT

LOTS 4-8

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001011000000000000

209 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,480

39,463

57,943

57,943

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1258/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK B OT

LOTS 9-10  STORAGE TANKS

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001012000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,560

10,560

10,560

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1259/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK B OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001013000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,088

11,088

11,088

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 12-14 BLK B OT

LOTS 12-14   FLAT STORAGE

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001014000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,560

15,850

26,410

26,410

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1261/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2290

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK B OT

& W PART OF 16 & N PART OF

LOT 17

Acct #: 001015000000000000

0 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,549

4,367

15,916

15,916

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON ISAURO

2901 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5325

Owner #: 1998

Parcel/Seq #: 211306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3640

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK B OT

PART L 16&17 AND ALL L 18&19

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 0010155

0 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,711

21,098

37,809

37,809

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

A & H CONSTRUCTION LLC

PO BOX 1275

PERRYTON TX 79070-1275

Owner #: 255344

Parcel/Seq #: 1262/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK B OTAcct #: 001016000000000000

305 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,336

6,336

6,336

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

A & H CONSTRUCTION LLC

PO BOX 1275

PERRYTON TX 79070-1275

Owner #: 255344

Parcel/Seq #: 265218/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6880

 Map:

LOT 21-25 BLK B OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00101602

305 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

27,808

20,254

48,062

48,062

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

WAREHOUSEAcct #: 001017000000000000

417 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,280

3,962

9,242

9,242

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4190

 Map:

BLK B OT

TRACT E OF BLOCK B

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001018000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

26,981

26,981

26,981

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 6 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WOLF CREEK INVESTMENT COMPANY 

LLC

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 211611

Parcel/Seq #: 1267/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY ON EAST

OF BLK B

Acct #: 001019000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

25,064

25,064

25,064

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7 B ROUSTABOUT LLC

PO BOX 731

PERRYTON TX 79070-0731

Owner #: 214342

Parcel/Seq #: 1268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

BLK B OT

TRACT EAST OF BLK B

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001021000000000000

703 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,176

72,493

94,669

94,669

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 1269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

H&TC

Acct #: 001022000000000000

101 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

27,890

43,730

43,730

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELIX DOYAL E

1501 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 3915

Parcel/Seq #: 1270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0950

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 OT

EAST PART OF LOT 1

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001023000000000000

118 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,829

10,919

16,748

16,748

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLELA ARNULFO

2010 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 211921

Parcel/Seq #: 1271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0450

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001024000000000000

114 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,661

19,182

21,843

21,843

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOTOR PARTS OF PERRYTON INC

A TEXAS CORPORATION

PO BOX 730

PERRYTON TX 79070-0730

Owner #: 8771

Parcel/Seq #: 1272/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6420

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 2 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001025000000000000

206 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,815

225,320

249,135

249,135

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODRIQUEZ JERRY

PO BOX 177

PERRYTON TX 79070-0177

Owner #: 10499

Parcel/Seq #: 1275/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4500

 Map:

LOT 5-7 BLK 2 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001025200000000000

216 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,523

82,264

97,787

97,787

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MIGUEL

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 10076

Parcel/Seq #: 1276/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

Lot 8 -9 BLK 2 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001026000000000000

9 N CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

5,445

53,332

58,777

58,777

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MIGUEL

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 10076

Parcel/Seq #: 1278/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 OT

1972 12X60 CASA LOMA MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001028000000000000

1 N CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

85,056

87,531

87,531

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ GONZALO & MARIA DBA

SANCHEZ PANDERIA & TORTILLERIA

21 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2656

Owner #: 10744

Parcel/Seq #: 1279/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0630

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001029000000000000

22 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,759

38,104

54,863

54,863

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 1280/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0960

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 OT

& THE E 90' OF LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001030000000000000

12 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

38,170

37,206

75,376

75,376

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 1282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0940

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 OT

& W 50' OF LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001031000000000000

13 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,372

29,372

29,372

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 8 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STAMPS BRENT J

1901 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 215965

Parcel/Seq #: 1283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 4 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001032000000000000

17 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,700

133,897

163,597

163,597

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 1284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 6-7 BLK 4 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001033000000000000

21 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,185

81,163

112,348

112,348

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON LUMBER COMPANY

PO BOX 67

CANADIAN TX 79014-0067

Owner #: 9584

Parcel/Seq #: 1285/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5630

 Map:

LOT 8-15 BLK 4 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001034000000000000

2 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

37,125

343,698

380,823

380,823

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 1286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 16-17 BLK 4 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001035000000000000

15 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

125,997

134,247

134,247

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTLETT ENTERPRISES INC

1 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2007

Owner #: 690

Parcel/Seq #: 1290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001036000000000000

1 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,550

11,550

11,550

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON LUMBER COMPANY

PO BOX 67

CANADIAN TX 79014-0067

Owner #: 9584

Parcel/Seq #: 1291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7230

 Map:

LOT 3-11 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001037000000000000

5 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

37,125

25,381

62,506

62,506

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARTLETT ENTERPRISES INC

1 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2007

Owner #: 690

Parcel/Seq #: 1292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001038000000000000

25 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BILLS PEST CONTROL

PO BOX 763

PERRYTON TX 79070-0763

Owner #: 904

Parcel/Seq #: 1293/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001039000000000000

2 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

100,660

107,260

107,260

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARTSFIELD HUNTER W

PO BOX 763

PERRYTON TX 79070-0763

Owner #: 5349

Parcel/Seq #: 1294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001040000000000000

10 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

4,654

7,954

7,954

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZEPEDA LILIA A

MARIA PALACIOS

14 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2637

Owner #: 13635

Parcel/Seq #: 1295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001041000000000000

14 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

17,772

21,072

21,072

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MARIA V

1709 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-4440

Owner #: 210964

Parcel/Seq #: 1296/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001042000000000000

18 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

9,542

12,842

12,842

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIEHL LARRY

22 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2637

Owner #: 6883

Parcel/Seq #: 1297/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 5 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001043000000000000

22 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

20,796

24,096

24,096

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ CINDY T

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 217191

Parcel/Seq #: 1298/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001044000000000000

1 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

6,506

9,806

9,806

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRANE KERRY D

 ROBERT& DEBRA LONG

5 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 211707

Parcel/Seq #: 1299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 OT

24X50 DW MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001045000000000000

5 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

17,191

20,491

20,491

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JORGE L & ANNAIS

3405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216838

Parcel/Seq #: 1301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001046000000000000

9 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

54,376

57,676

57,676

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 1302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001047000000000000

13 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

3,614

1,600

8,514

8,514

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ FRANCISCA

17 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212151

Parcel/Seq #: 1303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001048000000000000

17 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

20,488

23,788

23,788

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO GILDARDO

410 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3040

Owner #: 7825

Parcel/Seq #: 1304/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001049000000000000

21 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

16,451

19,751

19,751

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MORALES JOSE

2 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2645

Owner #: 218200

Parcel/Seq #: 1306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 6 OT

1990 24X60 DW MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001050000000000000

2 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,475

11,052

13,527

13,527

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES FELIX

6 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2645

Owner #: 210045

Parcel/Seq #: 1313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001051000000000000

6 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

66,298

68,773

68,773

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN TOMMY

1921 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5121

Owner #: 3604

Parcel/Seq #: 1314/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001052000000000000

10 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

2,472

4,947

4,947

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN MARY VIRGINIA

1921 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5121

Owner #: 3600

Parcel/Seq #: 1315/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 6 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001053000000000000

14 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

37,715

40,190

40,190

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MIGUEL

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 10076

Parcel/Seq #: 1317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 6 OT

1986 12X40 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001054000000000000

18 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,950

5,537

10,487

10,487

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER RODNEY

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6191

Parcel/Seq #: 1318/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 7 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001055000000000000

118 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,656

78,941

86,597

86,597

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARTSFIELD HUNTER & TAMMY

2601 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5851

Owner #: 275789

Parcel/Seq #: 1322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7070

 Map:

LOT 3-6 BLK 7 OT

102-110 S AMHERST

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001056100000000000

102 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

15,686

1,375

17,061

17,061

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES MARCELINO & VIRGINIA M

1801 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 214023

Parcel/Seq #: 1326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9130

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 8 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001057000000000000

14 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,621

52,461

70,082

70,082

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 1328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 8 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001058000000000000

102 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,790

117,775

138,565

138,565

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ MARIA

902 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 250498

Parcel/Seq #: 1329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0230

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 8 OT

THE N 10' OF E 100' OF LOT 15

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001059000000000000

104 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,366

10,904

14,270

14,270

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS RONALD & DONNITA

13501 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276106

Parcel/Seq #: 1330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0460

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 8 OT

E 100' OF LOT 16

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001059200000000000

106 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,732

30,040

36,772

36,772

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO MARGARITA I

3322 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 216798

Parcel/Seq #: 210011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0570

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 8 OT

E 100' OF LOT 17

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00105921

108 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,415

21,857

30,272

30,272

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ SAUL & ANGEL

2102 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 5643

Parcel/Seq #: 213127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0460

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 8 OT

S 20' OF E 100' OF LOT 15

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 0010595

104 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,920

22,898

30,818

30,818

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ONETA F

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6188

Parcel/Seq #: 1331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 8 OT

& W 40'  LT 15-17&N 11' OF 19

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001060000000000000

110 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,256

8,613

73,273

96,142

96,142

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ROBERT A ESTATE

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6189

Parcel/Seq #: 1332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0450

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 8 OT

S 14' OF 19

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001061000000000000

112 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,544

25,500

31,044

31,044

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOWARD RANDY & SHIRLEY

2106 VALLEJO ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5734

Owner #: 212731

Parcel/Seq #: 1333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 8 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001062000000000000

114 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

60,843

70,743

70,743

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILMOTH RORY J

PO BOX 884

PERRYTON TX 79070-0884

Owner #: 210037

Parcel/Seq #: 1334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 21 BLK 8 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001063000000000000

116 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

43,909

53,809

53,809

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEDRICH BRIAN G DBA

EDWARD D JONES & COMPANY

PO BOX 1002

PERRYTON TX 79070-1002

Owner #: 3237

Parcel/Seq #: 1335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 22 BLK 8 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001064000000000000

118 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

59,472

69,372

69,372

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILMOTH RORY J

PO BOX 884

PERRYTON TX 79070-0884

Owner #: 210037

Parcel/Seq #: 1336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 8 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001065000000000000

122 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,790

103,316

124,106

124,106

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 1337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001066000000000000

101 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,185

71,840

103,025

103,025

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED TATE & KAYLA

1905 S TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5723

Owner #: 257848

Parcel/Seq #: 1338/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001067000000000000

105 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

119,208

134,058

134,058

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 1339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001068000000000000

107 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

92,241

107,091

107,091

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY FARM BUREAU

109 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 9112

Parcel/Seq #: 1340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001069000000000000

109 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

74,857

89,707

89,707

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY FARM BUREAU

109 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 9112

Parcel/Seq #: 1341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001069100000000000

111 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

37,916

52,766

52,766

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOOKER PINK 1 LLC

115 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 214785

Parcel/Seq #: 1343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

Lot 7-8 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001071000000000000

115 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

41,580

377,092

418,672

418,672

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12026

Parcel/Seq #: 1345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001072000000000000

117 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,790

20,790

20,790

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12026

Parcel/Seq #: 1346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001073000000000000

119 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

101,057

115,907

115,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA DBA

PERRYTON OFFICE SUPPLY

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12027

Parcel/Seq #: 1348/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001074000000000000

123 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,185

142,722

173,907

173,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 1349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001075000000000000

110 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,250

8,250

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 1350/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.8030

 Map:

LOT 15-24 BLK 9 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001075500000000000

110 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

41,250

703,499

744,749

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RANDALL KEITH & BECKY

109 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2632

Owner #: 214833

Parcel/Seq #: 1351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001076000000000000

101 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDALL KEITH & BECKY

109 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2632

Owner #: 214833

Parcel/Seq #: 1352/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 2-4 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001077000000000000

109 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,375

53,068

65,443

65,443

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 1353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001078000000000000

113 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 1353/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001078000000000000

113 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 1354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001079000000000000

115 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,125

6,555

10,680

10,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 1354/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001079000000000000

115 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,125

6,555

10,680

10,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 1355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001080000000000000

117 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 1355/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001080000000000000

117 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD THOMAS E

509 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3047

Owner #: 13459

Parcel/Seq #: 1356/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOTS 11-12 BLK 10 OT

8 WAREHOUSE STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 001081000000000000

121 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

64,202

72,452

72,452

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ JOSE A & MARISELA

106 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 214201

Parcel/Seq #: 1357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 10 OTAcct #: 001082000000000000

102 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

2,369

1,100

6,769

6,769

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ JOSE A & MARISELA

106 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 214201

Parcel/Seq #: 1358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001083000000000000

106 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

51,666

54,966

54,966

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS AARON & MARIA ISABEL

110 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 211736

Parcel/Seq #: 1359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 10 OTAcct #: 001084000000000000

110 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

42,404

45,704

4,010

41,694

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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NAVARRETE ERNESTO

112 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 8882

Parcel/Seq #: 1360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 10 OT

N 1/2 OF LOT 16

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001085000000000000

112 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

17,568

19,218

19,218

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UGALDE CELESTE

PO BOX 48

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276131

Parcel/Seq #: 1361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 10 OT

S 1/2 OF LOT 16

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001086000000000000

114 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

12,943

14,593

14,593

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STANDISH DONALD R

702 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3441

Owner #: 11709

Parcel/Seq #: 1362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 17-18 BLK 10 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001087000000000000

118 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

3,307

9,907

9,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARREON RAUL

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 213092

Parcel/Seq #: 1363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 11 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001088000000000000

101 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

5,491

8,791

8,791

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAZ JUAN JOSE  & MARIA ISABEL

110 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2647

Owner #: 210891

Parcel/Seq #: 1364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 11 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001089000000000000

105 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

25,722

32,322

32,322

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAZ JUAN JOSE  & MARIA ISABEL

110 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2647

Owner #: 210891

Parcel/Seq #: 1368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 11 OT

1980 14X60 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001091000000000000

113 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

8,353

11,653

11,653

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FELIX DIANNE VERNICE

1005 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3809

Owner #: 218370

Parcel/Seq #: 1369/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 11 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001092000000000000

117 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,930

7,312

1,200

15,442

15,442

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD W B

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 211607

Parcel/Seq #: 1371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 11 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001093010000000000

102 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

25,727

28,202

28,202

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE ELOY RAMIREZ

1009 KENTUCKY DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3209

Owner #: 259071

Parcel/Seq #: 1372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 11 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001094000000000000

106 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

564

2,004

5,043

5,043

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAZ JUAN JOSE  & MARIA ISABEL

110 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2647

Owner #: 210891

Parcel/Seq #: 1373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 11 OT

15X76 FLEETWOOD MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001095000000000000

110 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,475

32,418

34,893

34,893

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAZ JUAN JOSE  & MARIA ISABEL

110 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2647

Owner #: 210891

Parcel/Seq #: 1375/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 11 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001096000000000000

118 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,950

4,950

4,950

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AGUILAR JOSE CAMACHO & SIMENTAL 

EVA

215 1/2 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 276545

Parcel/Seq #: 1376/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 11 OT

1975 12X56 KIT MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001097000000000000

215 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,475

37,436

39,911

39,911

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 276034

Parcel/Seq #: 1377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4960

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 12 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001098000000000000

311 W BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,184

70,953

79,137

79,137

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 1378/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7000

 Map:

LOT 1-5 BLK 13 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001099000000000000

201 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,375

129,534

143,909

143,909

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JEWELL WAIDE H

202 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2532

Owner #: 6436

Parcel/Seq #: 1379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 13 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001100000000000000

202 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,872

3,630

7,502

7,502

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JEWELL WAIDE H

202 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2532

Owner #: 6436

Parcel/Seq #: 211962/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 0011005

202 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

23,758

4,026

27,784

27,784

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JEWELL WAIDE H

202 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2532

Owner #: 6436

Parcel/Seq #: 1380/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 13 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001101000000000000

206 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

7,608

10,633

10,633

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS M

710 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 8330

Parcel/Seq #: 1381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 13 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001102000000000000

210 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2532 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,645

59,670

59,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 21 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

JIMS TIRE LLC

ATTN MARCIA COWAN

PO BOX 724

PERRYTON TX 79070-0724

Owner #: 255361

Parcel/Seq #: 1382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 001102001000000000

302 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

230,885

230,885

230,885

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS M

710 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 8330

Parcel/Seq #: 1383/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 13 OT

& N/2 OF LOT 10

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001103000000000000

214 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

48,862

53,400

53,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ PANTALEON JR & M KAYE 

MORGAN

3710 22ND ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-7141

Owner #: 2604

Parcel/Seq #: 1384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 13 OT

& S/2 OF 10

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001104000000000000

222 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

93,698

98,236

98,236

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001105000000000000

201 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

7,741

10,766

10,766

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001106000000000000

205 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

1,180

4,205

4,205

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDEZ MARCOS

1818 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4544

Owner #: 250583

Parcel/Seq #: 1387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001107000000000000

209 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2531 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

51,549

54,574

54,574

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 1388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001108000000000000

213 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

66,768

69,793

69,793

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWLEY JAMES K & SILVIA M

221 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 214118

Parcel/Seq #: 1389/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001109000000000000

221 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

136,659

142,709

142,709

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001110000000000000

202 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

192,204

198,254

198,254

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 1391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001111000000000000

210 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

8,470

8,470

8,470

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS

SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

PO BOX 1188

GUYMON OK 73942-1188

Owner #: 9347

Parcel/Seq #: 1395/1

Agent: DUFFPHELPS - DUFF AND PHELPS LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 14 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001113000000000000

222 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

136,221

142,271

142,271

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 1396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 15 OT

W 80' OF LOTS 1, 2 & 3

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001114000000000000

201 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,447

71,461

75,908

75,908

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FREEMAN BETTY A MC CELVEY PF

 PERRYTON FURNITURE

PO BOX 986

PERRYTON TX 79070-0986

Owner #: 250776

Parcel/Seq #: 1397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 15 OT

E 60' OF LOTS 1, 2 & 3

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001114050000000000

205 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,557

9,388

12,945

12,945

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 213914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001114070

207 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,118

2,118

2,118

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 1398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001114100000000000

209 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,118

875

2,993

2,993

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PANHANDLE TEACHERS

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

PO BOX 118

PERRYTON TX 79070-0118

Owner #: 9042

Parcel/Seq #: 1399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 6-8 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001115000000000000

211 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,538

92,745

97,283

97,283

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS

SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

PO BOX 1188

GUYMON OK 73942-1188

Owner #: 9347

Parcel/Seq #: 1400/1

Agent: DUFFPHELPS - DUFF AND PHELPS LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001115100000000000

217 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

10,059

16,109

16,109

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENTURY 21

 GOLDEN SPREAD REALTY

200 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 2057

Parcel/Seq #: 1401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0900

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 15 OT

& N 3' OF LOT 14

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001116000000000000

200 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,197

106,847

119,044

119,044

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 24 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PERRYTON FURNITURE

ATTN JEFF FREEMAN

PO BOX 986

PERRYTON TX 79070-0986

Owner #: 9579

Parcel/Seq #: 1402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3120

 Map:

Lot 15-17 BLK 15 OT

& S 22' OF LOT 14

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001117000000000000

206 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

38,412

141,417

179,829

179,829

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GASTINEAU G RICHARD & TANYA L

PO BOX 784

PERRYTON TX 79070-0784

Owner #: 4469

Parcel/Seq #: 1404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001118100000000000

210 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,670

76,628

109,298

109,298

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 1405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 19 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001119000000000000

212 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

65,993

75,893

75,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 1406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001120000000000000

214 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

61,279

71,179

71,179

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 1408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 15 OT

LION HOUSE

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001121000000000000

216 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

107,540

117,440

117,440

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN KELLY B & FARRON COWAN

2910 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 214163

Parcel/Seq #: 1409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 22 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001122000000000000

218 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

44,681

54,581

54,581

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEJIA MARIA CARMEN OCON

8609 DUKE AVE

ODESSA TX 79765-2106

Owner #: 253110

Parcel/Seq #: 1410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 23 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001123100000000000

220 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

36,428

46,328

46,328

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HICKERSON JEWELERS INC

222 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 5707

Parcel/Seq #: 1411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 24 BLK 15 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001124000000000000

222 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,890

63,749

74,639

74,639

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

ATTN RHONDA CULWELL

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 4017

Parcel/Seq #: 1412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2810

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 16 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001125000000000000

201 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

53,460

1,044,436

1,097,896

1,097,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 1413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 16 OT

N 20' OF LOT 4

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001126000000000000

207 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,880

57,633

69,513

69,513

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

209 S MAIN LLC

207 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2660

Owner #: 255326

Parcel/Seq #: 1414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0960

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 16 OT

& THE S 5' OF LOT 4

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001127000000000000

209 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,820

58,648

76,468

76,468

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSON FRANK L

1810 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4820

Owner #: 5578

Parcel/Seq #: 1415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 16 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001128000000000000

211 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

47,395

62,245

62,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHROEDER GREGG D & DENISE

 JOSH & CHELSEY GARCIA

1105 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 276648

Parcel/Seq #: 1416/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 16 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001129000000000000

213 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

61,614

76,464

76,464

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER GREGG D & DENISE

 JOSH & CHELSEY GARCIA

1105 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 276648

Parcel/Seq #: 1417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 16 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001130000000000000

217 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,700

56,885

86,585

86,585

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR GARY A

1317 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 12102

Parcel/Seq #: 1419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 16 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001131000000000000

219 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

46,035

115,282

161,317

161,317

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

ATTN RHONDA CULWELL

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 4017

Parcel/Seq #: 1420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOT 13-19 BLK 16 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001132000000000000

202 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

28,875

210,949

239,824

239,824

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:

 0.0170

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,203

1,230

2,433

2,433

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W TEXAS REV TRUST

CARL W ELLIS TTEE

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 218726

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0070

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

481

492

973

973

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 0.0090

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

642

656

1,298

1,298

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 0.0090

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

642

656

1,298

1,298

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 0.0090

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

642

656

1,298

1,298

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0070

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

481

492

973

973

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 0.0020

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

160

164

324

324

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.01 

Situs:

 0.0010

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

80

82

162

162

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.01 

Situs:

 0.0010

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

80

82

162

162

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 0.0020

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

160

164

324

324

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:

 0.0170

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 16 OT

UND INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001133000000000000

216 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,203

1,230

2,433

2,433

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

2,063

2,063

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W TEXAS REV TRUST

CARL W ELLIS TTEE

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 218726

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

2,063

2,063

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

2,063

2,063

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0130

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

687

687

687

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 0.0070

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

344

344

344

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 0.0070

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

344

344

344

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0130

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 16 OT

UND 1/4 INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001134000000000000

218 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

687

687

687

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

2,009

4,072

4,072

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W TEXAS REV TRUST

CARL W ELLIS TTEE

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 218726

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

2,009

4,072

4,072

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

2,009

4,072

4,072

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0130

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

687

670

1,357

1,357

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 0.0070

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

344

335

679

679

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 0.0070

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

344

335

679

679

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0130

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 16 OT

UND  INT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001135000000000000

13 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

687

670

1,357

1,357

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

ATTN RHONDA CULWELL

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 4017

Parcel/Seq #: 1424/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001136000000000000

201 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,500

2,800

19,300

19,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

ATTN RHONDA CULWELL

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 4017

Parcel/Seq #: 1425/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001137000000000000

209 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,125

700

4,825

4,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REEVES DOUGLAS LEE

2606 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5830

Owner #: 10197

Parcel/Seq #: 1426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 6-8 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001138000000000000

211 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,375

47,288

59,663

59,663

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BCI ALLEGIANCE COMMUNICATIONS 

LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

1819 AIRPORT DR

SHAWNEE OK 74804-2640

Owner #: 12137

Parcel/Seq #: 1428/1

Agent: CTMI LLC - CTMI LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001140000000000000

217 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,125

36,792

40,917

40,917

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

SERIES S ASH ST

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 276406

Parcel/Seq #: 1429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 17 OT

EXCEPT THE E/45

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001141000000000000

221 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,519

105,701

116,220

116,220

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

SERIES 109 SE 3RD

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 276405

Parcel/Seq #: 265470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0770

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 17 OT

E/45 OF LOTS 10-12

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00114101

109 SE 3RD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,341

5,920

9,261

9,261

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN RICKIE G

2414 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 9202

Parcel/Seq #: 1430/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 13-16 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001142000000000000

202 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,200

26,798

39,998

39,998

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUELAS LEOPOLDO & MARIA

14 N LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 10629

Parcel/Seq #: 1431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001143000000000000

218 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

65,474

68,774

68,774

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ CARLOS & ADRIANA 

ALCOZER

PO BOX 122

JAL NM 88252-0122

Owner #: 212599

Parcel/Seq #: 1432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 17 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001144000000000000

222 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

48,103

51,403

51,403

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FRANCISCO J

209 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2640

Owner #: 10072

Parcel/Seq #: 1433/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001145000000000000

201 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

17,052

20,352

20,352

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FRANCISCO J

209 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2640

Owner #: 10072

Parcel/Seq #: 1434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001146000000000000

205 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

6,439

9,739

9,739

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FRANCISCO J

209 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2640

Owner #: 10072

Parcel/Seq #: 1435/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 18 OTAcct #: 001147000000000000

209 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

38,433

41,733

41,733

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE HORTENCIA

213 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2640

Owner #: 216186

Parcel/Seq #: 1436/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001148000000000000

213 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

83,577

90,177

90,177

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORRALEJO JOSE LUIS & LAURA 

MONTES

221 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276716

Parcel/Seq #: 1437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001149000000000000

221 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

58,508

61,808

61,808

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FRANCISCO J

209 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2640

Owner #: 10072

Parcel/Seq #: 1438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001150000000000000

202 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

2,850

7,800

7,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 1440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001151000000000000

210 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,475

2,475

2,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUEZADA LUZ ELVA ALMANZA

214 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275957

Parcel/Seq #: 1441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001152000000000000

214 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

37,659

40,134

40,134

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ LUIS A & DIANA FLORES

PO BOX 106

PERRYTON TX 79070-0106

Owner #: 217727

Parcel/Seq #: 1443/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 11&12 BLK 18 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001153000000000000

217 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

49,540

54,490

54,490

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 1445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3980

 Map:

LOT 1-2  BLK 19 OT

LOTS 1-2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001154000000000000

305 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,912

27,788

38,700

38,700

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 1446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 19 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001155000000000000

309 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

19,464

22,489

22,489

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN

416 SW 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2802

Owner #: 2431

Parcel/Seq #: 1447/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 19 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001155500000000000

313 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,025

3,025

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN

416 SW 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2802

Owner #: 2431

Parcel/Seq #: 1448/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 19 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001155600000000000

317 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,353

6,353

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ROSA

302 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3044

Owner #: 5641

Parcel/Seq #: 1449/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 19 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001156000000000000

302 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

31,205

35,605

35,605

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLT RAYMOND O

801 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 5935

Parcel/Seq #: 1450/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 19 OT

1986 14X60 MH & 1985 14X70 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001157000000000000

306 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,050

16,234

22,284

22,284

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODSON JAMES W JR

322 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3044

Owner #: 3277

Parcel/Seq #: 1451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 19 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001158000000000000

314 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

18,478

21,503

21,503

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DODSON JAMES W JR

322 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3044

Owner #: 3277

Parcel/Seq #: 1452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 19 OT

DUPLEX -  316 & 318

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001159000000000000

316 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,025

24,563

27,588

27,588

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODSON JAMES W JR

322 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3044

Owner #: 3277

Parcel/Seq #: 1453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 19 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001160000000000000

322 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

72,991

76,016

76,016

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES LLC

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276822

Parcel/Seq #: 1454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 20 OT

LOTS 1-2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001161000000000000

301 S DRAKE ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

84,501

90,551

90,551

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS JAIME & MONREAL 

ANGELICA

309 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3043

Owner #: 276199

Parcel/Seq #: 1456/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 20 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001162000000000000

309 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,535

48,560

48,560

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BETTES ANN,  KIM S JONES &

JOHNNY L JONES

313 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3043

Owner #: 266463

Parcel/Seq #: 1457/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 20 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001162500000000000

313 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

56,715

62,765

62,765

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE PEARLINE

PO BOX 823

PERRYTON TX 79070-0823

Owner #: 12820

Parcel/Seq #: 1458/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 20 OT

1976 14X65 WAYSIDE MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001163000000000000

321 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

24,834

27,859

27,859

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ANAYA VICTOR

306 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 213128

Parcel/Seq #: 1459/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 20 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001164000000000000

306 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,075

79,048

4,380

92,503

92,503

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BARBARA LIVING TRUST

 BARBARA DAVIS TRUSTEE

322 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 215218

Parcel/Seq #: 1460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 20 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001165000000000000

314 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

49,257

52,282

52,282

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS CYNTHIA D BAUMANN

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 215668

Parcel/Seq #: 1462/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 20 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001166000000000000

318 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

99,060

102,085

102,085

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BARBARA LIVING TRUST

BARBARA DAVIS TRUSTEE

322 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 215218

Parcel/Seq #: 1464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 20 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001167000000000000

322 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

109,083

112,108

112,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YARA MATTHEW D & KIMBERLY

402 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3040

Owner #: 217333

Parcel/Seq #: 1465/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001168000000000000

217 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

29,576

32,601

32,601

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 1466/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001169000000000000

305 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

17,773

20,798

20,798

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 37 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

4J INVESTMENTS LLC

207 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275896

Parcel/Seq #: 1467/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001170000000000000

307 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,339

38,364

38,364

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMSON JOHN R LIFE ESTATE

604 N 5TH ST

WOLFFORTH TX 79382-3353

Owner #: 103

Parcel/Seq #: 1468/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT4 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001171000000000000

313 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,483

38,508

38,508

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANE RANDY LYN & LEIGH ANN

317 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3037

Owner #: 7191

Parcel/Seq #: 1469/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001172000000000000

317 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

6,050

5,007

11,057

11,057

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRISON JUSTIN & PAULINE

302 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-\

Owner #: 213735

Parcel/Seq #: 1470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001173000000000000

302 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

123,966

130,016

130,016

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL DOROTHY DOLLAR

PO BOX 932

PERRYTON TX 79070-0932

Owner #: 3299

Parcel/Seq #: 1471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001174000000000000

310 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 3023 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

48,883

54,933

54,933

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL DOROTHY DOLLAR

PO BOX 932

PERRYTON TX 79070-0932

Owner #: 3299

Parcel/Seq #: 212124/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 0011741

310 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,686

21,686

21,686

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 38 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

PO BOX 987

PERRYTON TX 79070-0987

Owner #: 4014

Parcel/Seq #: 1472/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 21 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001174500000000000

322 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,353

10,500

16,853

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

PO BOX 987

PERRYTON TX 79070-0987

Owner #: 4014

Parcel/Seq #: 1473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 1-6 BLK 22 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001175000000000000

301 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,328

15,125

18,453

0

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALCIDO ARACELI LANDEROS

302 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3011

Owner #: 218384

Parcel/Seq #: 1474/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 22 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001176000000000000

302 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

7,490

91,597

99,087

99,087

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS M

710 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 8330

Parcel/Seq #: 1477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 22 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001178000000000000

310 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,175

48,200

48,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA OSCAR & OFELIA

314 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3011

Owner #: 211180

Parcel/Seq #: 1478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 22 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001179000000000000

314 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

98,803

101,828

101,828

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA MARTIN JR

318 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3011

Owner #: 276099

Parcel/Seq #: 1482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 22 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001180020000000000

318 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

39,379

400

42,804

42,804

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

PO BOX 987

PERRYTON TX 79070-0987

Owner #: 4014

Parcel/Seq #: 1484/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 22 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001181000000000000

322 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,025

3,025

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CSL TEXAS SYSTEM LLC

10802 EXECUTIVE CENTER DR

BENTON BLDG  SUITE 300

LITTLE ROCK AR 72211-4379

Owner #: 266452

Parcel/Seq #: 1485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-6 BLK 23 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001182000000000000

301 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,075

256,677

265,752

265,752

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 218447

Parcel/Seq #: 1486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 23 OT

315-317 S AMHERST

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001182900000000000

315 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

14,234

18,772

18,772

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 218447

Parcel/Seq #: 1488/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 23 OT

E/2 OF LOTS 10-12

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001183100000000000

14 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,092

49,438

52,530

52,530

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 218447

Parcel/Seq #: 1489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1200

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 23 OT

W/2 OF LOTS 10-12

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001183200000000000

321 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

44,743

49,281

49,281

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON OFFICE PLAZA LLC

 HARRIETT CONNER

2301 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 9589

Parcel/Seq #: 1490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 23 OT

& PART OF LOTS 14-15

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001184000000000000

7 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,968

79,618

102,586

102,586

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JLM ASSETS LLC

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276431

Parcel/Seq #: 1491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0870

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 23 OT

S 3' OF E 96.2' LT14 &

ORIGINAL TOWN

LT 15 LESS NW 10' OF W 43.8'

Acct #: 001185000000000000

304 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,094

44,972

55,066

55,066

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTERSTATE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

PO BOX 1249

PERRYTON TX 79070-1249

Owner #: 214088

Parcel/Seq #: 1492/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 23 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001186000000000000

306 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

69,503

79,403

79,403

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNLAVY PARTNERS

209 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2660

Owner #: 3452

Parcel/Seq #: 1493/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 23 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001187000000000000

308 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

39,030

48,930

48,930

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 1494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 18-19 BLK 23 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001188000000000000

310 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

43,325

63,125

63,125

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ LORENA

118 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276830

Parcel/Seq #: 1495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 23 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001189000000000000

314 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

36,428

46,328

46,328

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDDLESTON J B INC

316 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3148

Owner #: 250955

Parcel/Seq #: 1496/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 21 BLK 23 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001190000000000000

316 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

110,708

120,608

120,608

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURTLES MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

1210 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276825

Parcel/Seq #: 1497/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 23 OT

THE E 65' OF LOTS 22-24

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001191000000000000

322 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,364

72,567

95,931

95,931

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 1498/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1290

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 23 OT

THE W 75' OF LOTS 22-24

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001191100000000000

6 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,312

39,290

42,602

42,602

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTERSTATE BANK SSB

PO BOX 947

PERRYTON TX 79070-0947

Owner #: 6231

Parcel/Seq #: 1499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4010

 Map:

LOT 1-5 BLK 24 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001192000000000000

301 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

75,735

1,162,325

1,238,060

1,238,060

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD F KEITH

PO BOX 216

BOOKER TX 79005-0216

Owner #: 4721

Parcel/Seq #: 254835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 24 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00119250000

311 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

83,508

98,358

98,358

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEMON SHEARER PHILLIPS & GOOD

ATTN F KEITH GOOD

PO BOX 1066

PERRYTON TX 79070-1066

Owner #: 7382

Parcel/Seq #: 1500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3620

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 24 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001193000000000000

313 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

66,825

227,749

294,574

294,574

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEMON SHEARER PHILLIPS & GOOD

ATTN F KEITH GOOD

PO BOX 1066

PERRYTON TX 79070-1066

Owner #: 7382

Parcel/Seq #: 1501/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 24 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001193500000000000

315 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

62,146

76,996

76,996

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CALER GARY

PO BOX 1255

PERRYTON TX 79070-1255

Owner #: 274756

Parcel/Seq #: 1502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 24 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001194000000000000

321 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,185

245,382

276,567

276,567

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JOSE ALFREDO & RUT

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-0431

Owner #: 256612

Parcel/Seq #: 1504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0650

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 24 OT

E 45 OF THE E 70 OF LOTS 13&14

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001195000000000000

302 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,249

56,799

63,048

63,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO R

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 275964

Parcel/Seq #: 1519/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0290

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 24 OT

W 25' OF E 70' OF LOTS 13 & 14

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001196000000000000

18 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

28,399

30,874

30,874

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONEY LARRY

PO BOX 771

PERRYTON TX 79070-0771

Owner #: 8608

Parcel/Seq #: 1520/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 24 OT

E 35' OF W 70' OF LOTS 13-14

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001197000000000000

14 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,465

67,996

71,461

71,461

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTERSTATE BANK SSB

PO BOX 947

PERRYTON TX 79070-0947

Owner #: 6231

Parcel/Seq #: 1521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 24 OT

W 35' OF W 70' OF LOTS 13-14

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001198000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,465

3,465

3,465

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTERSTATE BANK SSB

PO BOX 947

PERRYTON TX 79070-0947

Owner #: 6231

Parcel/Seq #: 1522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1650

 Map:

LOT 15-24 BLK 24 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001199000000000000

306 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

62,081

62,081

62,081

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PANHANDLE CRISIS CENTER

PO BOX 502

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 9336

Parcel/Seq #: 1524/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 25 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001201000000000000

301 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

16,500

351,407

367,907

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE CRISIS CENTER

PO BOX 502

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 9336

Parcel/Seq #: 1525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 25 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001202000000000000

309 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,250

8,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 1526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 25 OT

& THE E 72' OF LOT 9

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001203000000000000

313 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

9,591

139,601

149,192

149,192

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOUCHER TROY

101 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3103

Owner #: 1137

Parcel/Seq #: 1527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2800

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 25 OT

ONLY THE W 68' OF LOT 9

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001203100000000000

101 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,693

85,054

90,747

90,747

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BETHEL HOLINESS CHURCH

PO BOX 55

PERRYTON TX 79070-0055

Owner #: 215066

Parcel/Seq #: 1528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT13-14 BLK 25 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001203500000000000

302 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,930

45,794

52,724

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ RAQUEL

202 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2649

Owner #: 213823

Parcel/Seq #: 1529/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 25 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001204000000000000

310 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

6,665

9,965

9,965

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 1530/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 25 OTAcct #: 001205000000000000

314 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

33,609

36,909

36,909

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 1531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 25 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001206000000000000

318 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

36,399

39,699

39,699

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROYBAL DALIA

500 A AND M LN APT H9

LEVELLAND TX 79336-6525

Owner #: 275915

Parcel/Seq #: 1532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 25 OT

THE EAST 110' OF LOT 18

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001207000000000000

322 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3134 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

31,650

34,950

34,950

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO PEDRO CRUZ

14 N GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276174

Parcel/Seq #: 1533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0340

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 25 OT

WEST 30' OF LOT 18

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001207500000000000

113 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,980

29,384

31,364

31,364

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO MACLEN A & FLOR G

540 N BUCKHORN WAY

MUSTANG OK 73064

Owner #: 216010

Parcel/Seq #: 1534/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 26 OTAcct #: 001208000000000000

301 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

3,745

7,045

7,045

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT SERINA CARNES

 JODY CARNES

305 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3133

Owner #: 210031

Parcel/Seq #: 1535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 25 OT

1979 14X80 CRAFTMADE MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001209000000000000

305 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,600

10,777

17,377

17,377

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORRAL JOSIE & GINA ESTRADA

313 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3133

Owner #: 217841

Parcel/Seq #: 254832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 26 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00121040000

313 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3133 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

20,133

23,433

23,433

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTES YOSELI & LEOBARDO

317 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276037

Parcel/Seq #: 1538/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 26 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001211000000000000

317 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

38,117

41,417

41,417

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA AIDA

1606 DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213516

Parcel/Seq #: 265253/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 26 OT

1995 10X42 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 00121102

321 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

8,546

11,846

11,846

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE IRINEO & MARIA

302 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3140

Owner #: 214049

Parcel/Seq #: 1540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 26 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001212000000000000

302 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

41,837

44,312

44,312

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ BENITO

310 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3140

Owner #: 212620

Parcel/Seq #: 1541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 8-10 BLK 26 OT

1985 14X66 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001213000000000000

314 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,425

46,871

54,296

54,296

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JEWELL VIRGIL

318 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3140

Owner #: 6435

Parcel/Seq #: 1542/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 26 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001214000000000000

318 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

41,593

44,068

44,068

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VITAL IRENE AND JUAN PABLO VITAL

322 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212622

Parcel/Seq #: 1543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 26 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001215000000000000

322 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

41,233

43,708

43,708

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAZAR LARRY D & SOFIA

403 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2809

Owner #: 213814

Parcel/Seq #: 1544/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 27 OT

W 8OF LOT 1 & W80 OF N/2 LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

2008 32X56 LEGACY DW MH

Acct #: 001216000000000000

403 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,538

44,236

48,774

48,774

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLARREAL MILENA

413 SW 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2801

Owner #: 214799

Parcel/Seq #: 1545/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 27 OT

E 60' LT 1 & E 60' OF N/2 LT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001216500000000000

413 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

45,762

49,392

49,392

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHAFER DENNIS

PO BOX 126

PERRYTON TX 79070-0126

Owner #: 212240

Parcel/Seq #: 1546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 27 OT

& S/2 OF LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001217000000000000

405 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

46,545

51,083

51,083

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 1547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 27 OT

SCHOOL PARKING LOT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001218000000000000

413 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

9,075

9,075

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BELVEAL DONNA

402 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3046

Owner #: 276544

Parcel/Seq #: 1548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 27 OT

N 14' OF LOT 8

ORIGINAL TOWN

1994 18 X 76 CREEK MH

Acct #: 001219000000000000

402 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,872

15,886

1,924

21,682

21,682

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA MARTA P

410 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3046

Owner #: 210812

Parcel/Seq #: 1549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 27 OT

& S 36' OF LOT 8

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001220000000000000

410 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,203

110,687

115,890

115,890

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATTIN BILLY LYNN & JAMES W BATTIN

618 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276983

Parcel/Seq #: 1550/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 27 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001221000000000000

414 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

98,389

104,439

104,439

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARRALES JUAN RICARDO &

MARTINEZ JESSICA MARTINEZ

410 SW 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276845

Parcel/Seq #: 1551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 27 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001222000000000000

410 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

101,976

105,001

105,001

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONTRERAS JOSE GUADALUPE

401 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3045

Owner #: 214031

Parcel/Seq #: 1552/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 28 OT

1984 24X70 WALDEN MH

Acct #: 001223000000000000

401 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

27,187

693

30,905

30,905

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIXON MANZANARES SYLVIA M

405 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3045

Owner #: 7787

Parcel/Seq #: 1553/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 28 OT

1998 14X72 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001224000000000000

405 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

13,321

16,346

16,346

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GILBERTO & MARIA

1318 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4617

Owner #: 214664

Parcel/Seq #: 1554/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001225000000000000

409 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

10,811

13,836

13,836

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ ARMANDO & ELVA

413 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3045

Owner #: 218362

Parcel/Seq #: 1556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001226000000000000

413 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

62,827

65,852

65,852

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO JOSE A & GLORIA

417 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3045

Owner #: 213203

Parcel/Seq #: 1557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001227000000000000

417 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,610

41,635

41,635

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEDRAZA JOSE G & GUTIERREZ ERIKA

314 SW 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3033

Owner #: 276166

Parcel/Seq #: 1558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001228000000000000

421 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,287

31,312

31,312

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YARA MATTHEW D & KIMBERLY

402 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3040

Owner #: 217333

Parcel/Seq #: 1559/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001229000000000000

402 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

137,536

140,561

140,561

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNELL GARY & JENNIFER

6311 WOODED CIR

ANCHORAGE AK 99502-3915

Owner #: 218329

Parcel/Seq #: 1560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001230000000000000

406 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

145,454

148,479

148,479

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO ERNESTO

PO BOX 315

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0315

Owner #: 7823

Parcel/Seq #: 1561/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001231000000000000

410 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

97,795

103,845

103,845

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENA JAVIER

ASHLEY MENA

PO BOX 766

PERRYTON TX 79070-0766

Owner #: 8379

Parcel/Seq #: 1562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT11-12 BLK 28 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001232000000000000

422 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

63,419

69,469

69,469

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JACK

401 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3039

Owner #: 12181

Parcel/Seq #: 1563/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 29 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001232500000000000

401 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

83,782

86,807

86,807

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ MARTHA

PO BOX 202

BOOKER TX 79005-0202

Owner #: 276277

Parcel/Seq #: 1564/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 29 OT

1966 MAGNOLIA MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001233000000000000

409 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,050

6,775

12,825

12,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN MIGNON D STONE

413 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3039

Owner #: 210959

Parcel/Seq #: 1565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 29 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001234000000000000

413 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3039 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

97,951

100,976

100,976

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANAAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH

A JUAREZ & S VAQUEZ

421 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3039

Owner #: 1851

Parcel/Seq #: 1566/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 29 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001234500000000000

421 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,353

6,353

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 1272

PERRYTON TX 79070-1272

Owner #: 3996

Parcel/Seq #: 1567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 29 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001234700000000000

402 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,353

38,665

45,018

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHACON FRANCISCO ROMERO & LUZ 

MARIA

410 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3025

Owner #: 255385

Parcel/Seq #: 1568/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 29 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001235000000000000

410 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

122,374

125,399

125,399

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHLEY BABETTE LAMASTER

5020 YACHT CLUB RD

JACKSONVILLE FL 32210-8322

Owner #: 4085

Parcel/Seq #: 1569/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 29 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001236000000000000

414 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,075

191,841

200,916

200,916

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 1272

PERRYTON TX 79070-1272

Owner #: 3996

Parcel/Seq #: 1571/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 1-6 BLK 30 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001237500000000000

401 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

18,755

18,755

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 1272

PERRYTON TX 79070-1272

Owner #: 3996

Parcel/Seq #: 1572/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 30 OT

W 60' OF LOTS 7-8

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001238000000000000

109 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,086

3,086

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDSON DUDLEY PROPERTIES LLC

706 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 276320

Parcel/Seq #: 1573/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 30 OT

E 80' OF LOT 7 & LOT 8

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001239000000000000

402 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,840

136,822

141,662

141,662

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNS STEPHEN E &

ROBERT V JOHNS

7379 S HULEN ST STE B

FORT WORTH TX 76133-6629

Owner #: 6484

Parcel/Seq #: 1574/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 30 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001240000000000000

406 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

4,308

10,358

10,358

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 51 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

JOHNS STEPHEN E &

ROBERT V JOHNS

7379 S HULEN ST STE B

FORT WORTH TX 76133-6629

Owner #: 6484

Parcel/Seq #: 1578/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 30 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001241000000000000

422 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

85,963

92,013

92,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDSON DUDLEY PROPERTIES LLC

706 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 276320

Parcel/Seq #: 1579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001242000000000000

401 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

95,396

98,421

98,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO SILVIANO & NORMA

14203 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6551

Owner #: 210231

Parcel/Seq #: 1580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-6 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001243000000000000

405 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

54,887

60,937

60,937

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTOR MYRON

INNOVATIVE OFFICES TRUST

 WILLIAM MC CARTOR

417 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3012

Owner #: 211581

Parcel/Seq #: 1581/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001244000000000000

417 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,538

60,322

64,860

64,860

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNITY AUTO & TIRE LLC

PO BOX 632

PERRYTON TX 79070-0632

Owner #: 276790

Parcel/Seq #: 1582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001245000000000000

419 S AMHERST ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,538

5,250

9,788

9,788

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE LODGE 910 AF & AM

PO BOX 113

PERRYTON TX 79070-0113

Owner #: 9117

Parcel/Seq #: 1585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001246000000000000

400 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,890

37,469

48,359

48,359

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE LODGE 910 AF & AM

PO BOX 113

PERRYTON TX 79070-0113

Owner #: 9117

Parcel/Seq #: 211769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 0012465

400 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XG  

9,900

31,224

41,124

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE CHARLOTTE

PO BOX 548

PERRYTON TX 79070-0548

Owner #: 5075

Parcel/Seq #: 1586/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001247000000000000

404 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

42,283

52,183

52,183

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 1587/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001248000000000000

406 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

32,785

42,685

42,685

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 1588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001249000000000000

408 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,860

13,860

13,860

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CODEGA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT 

LLC

 SALCIDO ARACELI LANDEROS

302 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3011

Owner #: 263395

Parcel/Seq #: 1598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001300000000000000

410 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

107,018

116,918

116,918

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON DANCE ACADEMY

412 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3150

Owner #: 262281

Parcel/Seq #: 1599/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 19-20 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001301000000000000

412 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

53,730

73,530

73,530

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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UNITY AUTO & TIRE LLC

PO BOX 632

PERRYTON TX 79070-0632

Owner #: 276790

Parcel/Seq #: 1600/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 21-24 BLK 31 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001302000000000000

422 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

40,590

122,580

163,170

163,170

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON MOTOR COMPANY INC

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 9587

Parcel/Seq #: 1601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001303000000000000

401 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

39,353

7,000

46,353

46,353

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY PAULINE L TESTAMENTARY 

TRUST

 CHARLES KELLY

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6796

Parcel/Seq #: 1602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 3-7 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001304000000000000

405 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

74,250

146,452

220,702

220,702

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARPER GILBERT

15035 COUNTY ROAD 26

BOOKER TX 79005-4109

Owner #: 5290

Parcel/Seq #: 1603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001305000000000000

415 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

54,135

68,985

68,985

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BARBARA J & CRAIG MICHAEL

322 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 216899

Parcel/Seq #: 1612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001306000000000000

417 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

62,562

77,412

77,412

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY

PO BOX 1032

PERRYTON TX 79070-1032

Owner #: 9569

Parcel/Seq #: 1613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001307000000000000

419 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,670

74,342

107,012

107,012

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001307500000000000

421 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

14,850

13,154

28,004

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON MOTOR COMPANY INC

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 9587

Parcel/Seq #: 1615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8030

 Map:

LOT 13-22 BLK 32 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001308000000000000

400 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

41,250

8,400

49,650

49,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRWIN AUTO SALES

3425 WILLIAMS AVE

WOODWARD OK 73801-7404

Owner #: 6244

Parcel/Seq #: 211359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

SALES OFFICE BLDG

SAMMONS BLK 1 LOT 1

Acct #: 00130801

1105 W HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,107

9,107

9,107

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON ANN DBA

ANNS LAUNDRY

PO BOX 277

PERRYTON TX 79070-0277

Owner #: 9409

Parcel/Seq #: 1618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LAUNDRY EQUIPMENTAcct #: 001322001000000000

621 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 0277 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

21,925

21,925

21,925

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ANNS LAUNDRY

ALLEN Z G DDS

19 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3111

Owner #: 216773

Parcel/Seq #: 1632/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0340

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 32 OT

E 60' OF LOT 23

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001402010000000000

418 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

61,320

63,383

63,383

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

412 INDUSTRIAL HOLDING CO LLC

PO BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 214592

Parcel/Seq #: 1633/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0460

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 32 OT

W 80' LOT 23

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001402020000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,063

78,900

80,963

80,963

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLEN Z G DDS

19 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3111

Owner #: 216773

Parcel/Seq #: 1634/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0230

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 32 OT

W 40' OF EAST 80' OF LOT 24

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001403000000000000

19 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,772

33,215

35,987

35,987

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE DOUGLAS W

PO BOX 614

PERRYTON TX 79070-0614

Owner #: 6893

Parcel/Seq #: 1635/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0230

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 32 OT

E 40' OF LOT 24

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001404000000000000

21 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

69,656

76,256

76,256

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

412 INDUSTRIAL HOLDING CO LLC

PO BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 214592

Parcel/Seq #: 1636/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0340

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 32 OT

W 60' OF LOT 24

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001405000000000000

15 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,158

49,056

53,214

53,214

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONADO ROSA S

1222 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 210211

Parcel/Seq #: 1637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0750

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 33 OT

E/65 ' OF LOT 1 & 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

TRIPLEX

Acct #: 001406000000000000

110 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,250

24,777

33,027

33,027

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARRELL CRYSTAL R

401 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3129

Owner #: 271662

Parcel/Seq #: 1638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0860

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 33 OT

W/75' OF LOT 1 AND 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001406100000000000

401 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,663

34,347

43,010

43,010

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE CAVITA E LIVING TRUST

 CAVITA KILE TRUSTEE

601 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2821

Owner #: 218458

Parcel/Seq #: 1639/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 3-8 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001407000000000000

405 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,750

43,230

67,980

67,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KILE CAVITA E LIVING TRUST

 CAVITA KILE TRUSTEE

601 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2821

Owner #: 218458

Parcel/Seq #: 1640/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001408000000000000

415 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,125

52,662

56,787

56,787

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ONETA F

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6188

Parcel/Seq #: 1641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001409000000000000

417 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,375

28,144

40,519

40,519

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER TERRY D

12451 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 11339

Parcel/Seq #: 1647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #29Acct #: 001452004000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HELKER CLAYBURN MRS

402 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3136

Owner #: 5508

Parcel/Seq #: 1657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001500000000000000

402 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

45,396

48,696

48,696

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HELKER RODGER C

406 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3136

Owner #: 5513

Parcel/Seq #: 1660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001501000000000000

406 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

13,329

16,629

16,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CABRERA FLORINDA

PO BOX 981

PERRYTON TX 79070-0981

Owner #: 251

Parcel/Seq #: 1661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001502000000000000

410 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

43,743

47,043

47,043

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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H & K RENTALS INC

413 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3129

Owner #: 5015

Parcel/Seq #: 1662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6420

 Map:

LOT 16-18 BLK 33 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001503000000000000

412 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,200

45,007

58,207

58,207

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ JULIO & JESSIE & CRYSTAL

PO BOX 49

BOOKER TX 79005-0049

Owner #: 7591

Parcel/Seq #: 1663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 34 OT

W 70' OF LOT 1

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001504000000000000

401 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

13,087

16,387

16,387

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES SAUL

906 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 217004

Parcel/Seq #: 1664/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 34 OT

THE E 70' OF LOT 1

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001504100000000000

206 E 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

3,300

3,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FLOR

405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3135

Owner #: 263311

Parcel/Seq #: 1668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001506100000000000

405 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

7,974

11,274

5,152

6,122

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ DANIEL

409 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3135

Owner #: 276276

Parcel/Seq #: 1669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001507000000000000

409 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

30,842

34,142

34,142

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE MARIA

413 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3135

Owner #: 276275

Parcel/Seq #: 1670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001508000000000000

413 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

20,832

24,132

24,132

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO J & GLORIA M

421 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3135

Owner #: 211029

Parcel/Seq #: 1671/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 34 OT

1997 16X76 TOWN & COUNTRY MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001509000000000000

421 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,250

12,477

20,727

20,727

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 1676/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WELDING TRUCKAcct #: 001552001000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

30,150

30,150

30,150

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES SAUL

906 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 217004

Parcel/Seq #: 1682/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001600000000000000

406 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

19,880

22,355

22,355

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ PENNY AUSTIN &

BRANDEN CRAMER

406 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3142

Owner #: 268536

Parcel/Seq #: 1684/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001601000000000000

406 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

30,359

32,834

32,834

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAMER SHARON R

414 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3142

Owner #: 263323

Parcel/Seq #: 1686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001602000000000000

414 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

29,904

34,854

34,854

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURO ERNESTO

422 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3142

Owner #: 272668

Parcel/Seq #: 1687/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 34 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001603000000000000

422 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,713

110,269

113,982

113,982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JLM ASSETS LLC

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276431

Parcel/Seq #: 1689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0530

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 35 OT

E 45' LT 1 & A 13' X 45' E/W

ORIGINAL TOWN

STRIP OF NE CORNER LT 2

Acct #: 001604000000000000

415 SW 5TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,841

75,360

78,201

78,201

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTOYA YVETTE

6 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2547

Owner #: 276379

Parcel/Seq #: 1690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1090

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 25 OT

W 95' OF LOT 1

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001605000000000000

417 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,748

35,411

41,159

41,159

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CARLOS & NORA

PO BOX 835

PERRYTON TX 79070-0835

Owner #: 213612

Parcel/Seq #: 1692/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 35 OT

LESS 13' X 45' IN NE OF LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001606000000000000

505 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,308

40,223

43,531

43,531

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DYE BARRETT

PO BOX 1086

PERRYTON TX 79070-1086

Owner #: 260162

Parcel/Seq #: 1694/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 3-6 BLK 35 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001608000000000000

513  ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,705

238,525

251,230

251,230

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNLAVY GORDON DBA

DUNLAVYS JEWELRY

PO BOX 1043

PERRYTON TX 79070-1043

Owner #: 3446

Parcel/Seq #: 1716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

MACHINES & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 001695001000000000

209 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2660 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

57,400

57,400

57,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: DUNLAVY JEWELRY

MURILLO EFREN

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 8819

Parcel/Seq #: 1717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2470

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 35 OT

& THE N 27' OF LOT 8

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 001700000000000000

502 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,659

81,958

86,617

86,617

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS JOSE GUADALUPE

506 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3048

Owner #: 276630

Parcel/Seq #: 1719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 35 OT

S 23'  LT 8 & N 40'  LT 9

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001702000000000000

506 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,812

86,408

90,220

90,220

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEPP JOE L

520 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3048

Owner #: 269542

Parcel/Seq #: 1720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 35 OT

& S 10' OF LOT 9

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001703000000000000

514 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,630

11,209

14,839

14,839

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEPP JOE & JANE

520 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3048

Owner #: 255263

Parcel/Seq #: 1721/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 35 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001704000000000000

520 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,075

152,884

161,959

161,959

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 1722/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001705000000000000

317 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,025

119,040

122,065

122,065

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD THOMAS E

509 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3047

Owner #: 13459

Parcel/Seq #: 1724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001705010000000000

505 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

9,364

12,389

12,389

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD THOMAS E

509 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3047

Owner #: 13459

Parcel/Seq #: 1725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001705500000000000

509 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

74,306

77,331

77,331

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HEDGPETH JAY DON

PO BOX 371

PERRYTON TX 79070-0371

Owner #: 5469

Parcel/Seq #: 1726/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001706000000000000

513 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,588

53,613

53,613

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDOVAL DANIEL

218 SE 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4218

Owner #: 216925

Parcel/Seq #: 1727/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001706500000000000

517 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

81,482

84,507

84,507

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 1728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001707000000000000

521 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,571

45,596

45,596

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN MARY ESTATE

ANITA DUCK

5538 AURORA DR

CRESTVIEW FL 32539-7005

Owner #: 3598

Parcel/Seq #: 1729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001707500000000000

502 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

70,915

73,940

73,940

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRALLE STEVEN & LINDA

506 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3042

Owner #: 214537

Parcel/Seq #: 1730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001708000000000000

506 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

195,419

201,469

201,469

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON DOUGLAS S & JACQUELYN 

I

JNT TENANTS/RIGHT OF 

SURVIVORSHIP

514 S COLGATE

Owner #: 276782

Parcel/Seq #: 1731/1

Agent: ACCCOMCRUN - ACCESS COMMUNITY C

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001708500000000000

514 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,826

62,851

62,851

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BEAL THOMAS

518 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3042

Owner #: 253064

Parcel/Seq #: 1732/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 36 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001709000000000000

518 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

76,430

79,455

79,455

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY DANNY KEITH

522 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3042

Owner #: 624

Parcel/Seq #: 1733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 36 OT

E/2 OF LOT 12

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001709500000000000

522 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

61,239

64,264

64,264

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BARBARA LIVING TRUST

 BARBARA DAVIS TRUSTEE

322 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 215218

Parcel/Seq #: 1750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 35 OT

W/2 OF LOT 12

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001800000000000000

310 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

95,738

99,973

99,973

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAY MARY

PO BOX 11

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216618

Parcel/Seq #: 1752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 37 OT

& N/2 OF LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001800500000000000

501 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

78,270

84,320

84,320

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL DEL

NOMBRE DE JESUS

509 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213347

Parcel/Seq #: 1753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 37 OT

& S/2 OF LOT 2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001801000000000000

509 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,538

4,880

9,418

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL DEL

NOMBRE DE JESUS

509 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213347

Parcel/Seq #: 1754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 37 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001801300000000000

214 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

9,075

9,075

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANJARREZ JESUS A JIMENEZ &

ROMO IMELDA MARISCAL

1309 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276776

Parcel/Seq #: 1755/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 37 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001801500000000000

201 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

76,865

79,890

79,890

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217605

Parcel/Seq #: 1756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 37 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001802000000000000

506 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

3,025

3,025

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 1757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 37 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001802500000000000

510 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

74,554

77,579

77,579

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUDI CHARLIE G

522 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3027

Owner #: 7644

Parcel/Seq #: 1758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 37 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001803000000000000

514 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,025

3,025

3,025

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUDI CHARLIE G

522 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3027

Owner #: 7644

Parcel/Seq #: 1759/1

Agent: HAPPYSTBNK - HAPPY STATE BANK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 37 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001803500000000000

522 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

6,050

107,079

113,129

113,129

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 1272

PERRYTON TX 79070-1272

Owner #: 3996

Parcel/Seq #: 1760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001803700000000000

501 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,025

3,025

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 64 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

OCON JENNIFER

509 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3026

Owner #: 276610

Parcel/Seq #: 1761/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001804000000000000

505 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

61,010

64,035

64,035

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GAYTAN SANTIAGO & ROSA OCON

509 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3026

Owner #: 275877

Parcel/Seq #: 1762/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001804500000000000

509 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,921

78,946

78,946

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIGIL MARCOS

515 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3026

Owner #: 12708

Parcel/Seq #: 1763/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001805000000000000

515 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,748

56,773

56,773

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIAZ UBALDO & TERESA

710 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3545

Owner #: 3219

Parcel/Seq #: 1765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001805500000000000

517 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

41,405

44,430

44,430

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ FRANCISCO & VIRGINIA

521 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3026

Owner #: 211003

Parcel/Seq #: 1766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001806000000000000

521 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

46,579

49,604

49,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LA PENA DE HOREB

PO BOX 663

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276140

Parcel/Seq #: 1767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2240

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 38 OT

EXCEPT 86 X 42 IN W/2

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001806300000000000

502 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,050

117,658

123,708

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 265257/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0590

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 38 OT

86X42 OUT OF LOTS 7-8

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001806302

111 SW 5TH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,691

48,574

52,265

52,265

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LA PENA DE HOREB

PO BOX 663

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276140

Parcel/Seq #: 1768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001806500000000000

502 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,025

3,025

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 1769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001806700000000000

514 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

55,819

58,844

58,844

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH BARBARA A

518 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3478

Parcel/Seq #: 1770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001807000000000000

518 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

31,802

34,827

34,827

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEINBERGER BILL

522 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3015

Owner #: 11764

Parcel/Seq #: 1771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 38 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001807500000000000

522 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

44,023

47,048

47,048

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ ROCIO

910 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 276285

Parcel/Seq #: 1772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4220

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 39 OT

W 70'  LOT 1-3 & ALL LOTS 4&5

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001808000000000000

21 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,941

103,354

111,295

111,295

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 66 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 1773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 39 OT

E/2 OF LOTS 1-3

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001808500000000000

13 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,092

30,078

33,170

33,170

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 1776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6-7  BLK 39 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001809500000000000

513 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

26,155

29,180

29,180

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH TOMMY R

PO BOX 275

PERRYTON TX 79070-0275

Owner #: 3486

Parcel/Seq #: 1802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 39 OT

W 60' OF LOT 8-9

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001900000000000000

517 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,966

7,920

9,886

9,886

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON THELMA FAYE ESTATE

NELL MAILLET

517 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3014

Owner #: 6579

Parcel/Seq #: 1803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0920

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 39 OT

E 80' OF LOTS 8-9

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001900100000000000

517 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

46,950

49,975

49,975

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

B U A INVESTMENTS LLC

PO BOX 1271

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215543

Parcel/Seq #: 1804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 39 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001900500000000000

521 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,353

6,353

6,353

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAPITAL FARM CREDIT

PO BOX 974

PERRYTON TX 79070-0974

Owner #: 211683

Parcel/Seq #: 1805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 13-15 BLK 39 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001901000000000000

502 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

39,600

91,390

130,990

130,990

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PLAINS LAND BANK FLCA

5625 FULTON DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-4212

Owner #: 266484

Parcel/Seq #: 1806/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 16-17 BLK 39 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001901500000000000

506 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

67,019

86,819

86,819

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 18-19 BLK 39 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001901700000000000

510 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

29,700

29,700

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

B U A INVESTMENTS LLC

PO BOX 1271

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215543

Parcel/Seq #: 1808/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4420

 Map:

LOT 20-24 BLK 39 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001901800000000000

514 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

55,440

176,396

231,836

231,836

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1809/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 1-12 BLK 40 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001901900000000000

501 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

181,170

181,170

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 12-24 BLK 41 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001902000000000000

502 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

49,500

49,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.4460

 Map:

LOT 1-14 BLK 42 OT

& LOT 18

Acct #: 001902100000000000

501 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

74,250

8,960

83,210

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1813/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 42 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001903000000000000

510 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

2,970

2,970

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 1814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 16-17 BLK 42 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001903500000000000

514 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XVC  

6,600

6,600

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO HECTOR

22 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 3747

Parcel/Seq #: 1817/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 43 OT

W 70' OF LOT 1

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001904600000000000

501 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

16,826

20,126

20,126

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITAL ANNA MARIA

5 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 12734

Parcel/Seq #: 1818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 43 OT

E 70' OF LOT 1

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001904700000000000

210 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

17,259

21,879

21,879

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO HECTOR

22 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 3747

Parcel/Seq #: 1819/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001905000000000000

505 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

7,426

10,726

10,726

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLVERA ANTONIO & ELSA

513 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3137

Owner #: 211178

Parcel/Seq #: 1821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001905500000000000

513 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,600

31,157

19,262

57,019

2,630

54,389

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 1822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001906000000000000

517 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

3,167

6,467

6,467

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL FLORENTINA

101 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2158

Owner #: 276699

Parcel/Seq #: 1823/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001906500000000000

521 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

1,958

5,258

5,258

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON JO LANE

502 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3144

Owner #: 216534

Parcel/Seq #: 1824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001907000000000000

502 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,960

1,457

5,417

140

5,277

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAY JAMES E

506 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4835

Parcel/Seq #: 1825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001907500000000000

506 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

29,699

32,174

32,174

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ SOCORRO ISELA, CHAVEZ 

ABELINA

YOVANIA, & DIAZ ROMAN IVAN

1302 LAMASTER RD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276791

Parcel/Seq #: 1826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001908000000000000

510 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

33,791

37,091

37,091

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEDRAZA NOE

1602 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 211741

Parcel/Seq #: 1827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 43 OT

1984 14X70 MAVERICK FALCON MH

1985 14X56 MH

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001908500000000000

514 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

9,094

12,394

12,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROOKS DAVID W

PO BOX 391

PERRYTON TX 79070-0391

Owner #: 1398

Parcel/Seq #: 1828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001909000000000000

518 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

24,936

28,236

28,236

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 1829/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 43 OT

ORIGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 001909500000000000

522 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

4,167

7,137

7,137

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARPER ROY D JR

601 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2813

Owner #: 210075

Parcel/Seq #: 1837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002001000000000000

601 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

151,679

157,729

157,729

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ NORBERTO

609 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2813

Owner #: 210293

Parcel/Seq #: 1838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002002000000000000

609 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

25,391

28,416

28,416

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BONILLA PEDRO & DAMIAN

613 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2813

Owner #: 212634

Parcel/Seq #: 1839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002003000000000000

613 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,184

30,209

30,209

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ GABINO & SUSANNA

617 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214295

Parcel/Seq #: 1840/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002004000000000000

617 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,291

48,316

48,316

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MERRICK JERRY DON

PO BOX 28

PERRYTON TX 79070-0028

Owner #: 8413

Parcel/Seq #: 1841/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002005000000000000

621 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

64,463

67,488

67,488

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JUAN C & NUBIA CARRILLO

401 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2805

Owner #: 215160

Parcel/Seq #: 1843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 44 FIRST

1998 16X86 CRESTRIDGE MH

Acct #: 002006000000000000

602 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,050

42,077

48,127

48,127

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENRIQUEZ GERMAN

 FRANCISCO LLAMAS

612 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3439

Owner #: 3713

Parcel/Seq #: 1844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002007000000000000

610 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

8,647

11,672

11,672

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LLAMAS FRANCISCO

612 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3439

Owner #: 214033

Parcel/Seq #: 212511/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 44 FIRST

THE N/2 OF LOT 10

Acct #: 0020075

612 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,513

44,907

46,420

46,420

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ CINDY T

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 217191

Parcel/Seq #: 1845/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 44 FIRST

& S/2 OF LOT 10

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002008000000000000

618 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

34,849

39,387

39,387

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWAYNE SR

622 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276943

Parcel/Seq #: 1846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 44 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002009000000000000

622 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,974

62,999

62,999

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KELLY PAULINE L ESTATE

 CHARLES KELLY

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 213190

Parcel/Seq #: 1847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002010000000000000

601 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

65,490

68,515

68,515

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JOAQUIN & MARTHA

605 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3438

Owner #: 216993

Parcel/Seq #: 1848/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002011000000000000

605 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

71,564

74,589

74,589

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWEIGART DAVID

609 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3438

Owner #: 276257

Parcel/Seq #: 1849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002012000000000000

609 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

85,531

88,556

88,556

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 1850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002013000000000000

613 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

30,669

33,694

33,694

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SILVA HERIBERTO & GABRIELA C

615 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3438

Owner #: 212394

Parcel/Seq #: 1852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 45 FIRST

1980 12X75 MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002014000000000000

615 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

16,085

19,110

19,110

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOOTE CURTIS

502 WILD WIND RD

EDMOND OK 73003-5024

Owner #: 214741

Parcel/Seq #: 1853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #28Acct #: 002014003000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 73 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ANDERSON NANCY

3221 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5307

Owner #: 257839

Parcel/Seq #: 211216/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #6Acct #: 0020140031

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

500

500

500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS KENNETH L

621 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3438

Owner #: 10958

Parcel/Seq #: 1854/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002015000000000000

621 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,430

53,455

53,455

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON PASCUAL & ALMA B

1815 N KEYSTONE AVE

CHICAGO IL 60639-4905

Owner #: 217316

Parcel/Seq #: 1856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 45 FIRST

& N/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002016000000000000

602 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,538

10,676

15,214

15,214

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA ALBINO

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 10016

Parcel/Seq #: 1857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 45 FIRST

& S/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

1980 12X35 MH

Acct #: 002017000000000000

610 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,538

4,516

9,054

9,054

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA LUBBY

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 211310

Parcel/Seq #: 1859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002018000000000000

614 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

81,102

84,127

84,127

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA LUBBY

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 211310

Parcel/Seq #: 1860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 45 FIRST

1982 14X80 MARSHFIELD MH

FIRST ADDITION

1990 14X70 MH

Acct #: 002019000000000000

618 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

15,746

18,771

18,771

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ASTELLO MARISELA

622 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 255408

Parcel/Seq #: 1861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 45 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002020000000000000

622 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

49,046

52,071

52,071

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 212819/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 46 FIRSTAcct #: 0020205

601 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,630

2,200

5,830

5,830

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 1863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 46 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002021000000000000

605 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

4,336

7,361

7,361

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN ABBY GAIL LEE

609 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3432

Owner #: 276097

Parcel/Seq #: 1864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 46 FIRSTAcct #: 002022000000000000

609 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

12,405

15,430

15,430

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 1865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 46 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002023000000000000

613 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,515

41,540

41,540

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS MARIA

1118 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 213603

Parcel/Seq #: 1866/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 46 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002024000000000000

617 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

63,945

66,970

66,970

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CASTILLO JAIME & JAQUELYN 

CARDENAS

212 SW 7TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276868

Parcel/Seq #: 1867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 46 FIRST

E 60' OF LOT 6

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002025000000000000

214 SW 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

43,005

46,635

46,635

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAENZ ALEJANDRO & RUBY P

621 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3432

Owner #: 217935

Parcel/Seq #: 1869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0920

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 46 FIRST

W 80' OF LOT 6

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002026000000000000

621 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

55,984

59,009

59,009

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE GREG

604 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3420

Owner #: 256587

Parcel/Seq #: 1870/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 46 FIRST

& THE N/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002027000000000000

604 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 3420 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

123,811

128,349

128,349

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAKER DONALD L

610 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3420

Owner #: 547

Parcel/Seq #: 1871/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 46 FIRST

& S/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002028000000000000

610 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

78,572

83,110

83,110

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAB EAST LLC

ATTN FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO

PO BOX 23470

NASHVILLE TN 37202-9934

Owner #: 4177

Parcel/Seq #: 1872/1

Agent: RYANLLCNAS - RYAN LLC - NASHVILLE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES--EXEMPT

JAYNE POINTER

Acct #: 002028001000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

37,960

37,960

37,960

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 1873/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 46 FIRST

& N/2 OF LOT 11

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002029000000000000

614 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

57,835

62,373

62,373

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BAGGETT KERNELIES SUE

749 OAK DALE AVE

LAKE DALLAS TX 75065-2212

Owner #: 276201

Parcel/Seq #: 1874/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 46 FIRST

& S/2 OF LOT 11

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002030000000000000

622 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

41,686

103

11,929

54

59,822

59,822

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ ALFREDO

605 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3419

Owner #: 211539

Parcel/Seq #: 1875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 46 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002032000000000000

605 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

143,194

149,244

149,244

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLER KENNY LEE

609 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3419

Owner #: 8377

Parcel/Seq #: 1876/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 47 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002033000000000000

609 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

170,999

174,024

174,024

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOSS JERRY D

613 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3419

Owner #: 8756

Parcel/Seq #: 1877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 47 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002034000000000000

613 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

102,753

1,680

107,458

107,458

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ CHRISTOPHER & ABBY

621 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3419

Owner #: 214692

Parcel/Seq #: 1879/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 47 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002035000000000000

621 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

186,034

192,084

192,084

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JUAN & LUCRECIA L

403 SE 7TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 256694

Parcel/Seq #: 1880/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 47 FIRST

& THE N/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002036000000000000

602 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

77,406

83,456

83,456

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTREYA JUSTINO Z &GARSIA 

MANUELA C

610 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 274762

Parcel/Seq #: 1881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 47 FIRST

& THE S/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002037000000000000

610 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

36,846

41,384

41,384

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ FRANCISCO JR

614 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3409

Owner #: 216334

Parcel/Seq #: 1882/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 47 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002038000000000000

614 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,227

61,252

61,252

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAY ADAM S

PO BOX 228

PERRYTON TX 79070-0228

Owner #: 272700

Parcel/Seq #: 1883/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 47 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002039000000000000

618 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

40,083

43,108

43,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN MARCIA A

BENITO JOSE CANO

622 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3409

Owner #: 214814

Parcel/Seq #: 1884/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 47 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002040000000000000

622 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

49,749

52,774

52,774

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER PAUL G & TINA

601 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 7661

Parcel/Seq #: 1885/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 48 FIRST

W 100' OF LOT 1

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002041000000000000

601 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,571

88,932

91,503

91,503

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER KEITH

PO BOX 434

PERRYTON TX 79070-0434

Owner #: 3507

Parcel/Seq #: 1886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0460

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 48 FIRST

E 40' OF LOT 1

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002041100000000000

13 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,420

22,432

24,852

24,852

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORST THEODORE E

605 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 275975

Parcel/Seq #: 1887/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 48 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002042000000000000

605 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,560

61,585

61,585

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS JR & CELIA

609 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 213716

Parcel/Seq #: 1888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 48 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002043000000000000

609 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

23,972

26,997

26,997

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ MAIDOLE

613 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 257766

Parcel/Seq #: 1889/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 48 FIRST

UND 1/2 INT

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002044000000000000

613 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 3408 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,513

24,233

25,746

25,746

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ ROBERTO

2018 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5042

Owner #: 211442

Parcel/Seq #: 1889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 48 FIRST

UND 1/2 INT

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002044000000000000

613 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 3408 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,513

24,233

25,746

25,746

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA & JOSE

RUBEN HERNANDEZ

617 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 253097

Parcel/Seq #: 1890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 48 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002045000000000000

617 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,277

61,302

61,302

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HICKEY DARRELL W ESTATE

1901 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 5710

Parcel/Seq #: 1891/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 48 FIRST

W 90' OF LOT 6

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002046000000000000

621 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

81,204

84,229

84,229

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HICKEY DARRELL W ESTATE

1901 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 5710

Parcel/Seq #: 1892/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 48 FIRST

E 50' OF LOT 6

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002046500000000000

14 SW 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

726

1,324

2,050

2,050

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 1893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 48 FIRST

& N/2 OF LOT 10

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002047000000000000

602 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

70,290

220,041

290,331

290,331

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDENHALL PHILLIP CHRIS

3401 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 8381

Parcel/Seq #: 1894/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 48 FIRST

W40' OF S 25' LT 10 &

FIRST ADDITION

W 40' OF LOTS 11-12

Acct #: 002048000000000000

101 SW 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,420

8,459

10,879

10,879

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 1896/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2870

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 48 FIRST

E 100' OF S/2 LOT 10

FIRST ADDITION

& E 100' LOTS 11-12

Acct #: 002049000000000000

622 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

43,065

29,930

72,995

72,995

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 1897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 49 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002050000000000000

601 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

62,370

173,545

235,915

235,915

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 1902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 49 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002051000000000000

613 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

83,160

83,160

83,160

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECK JUDY BETH

1724 CAMINO DE LA VUELTA

SANTA FE NM 87501

Owner #: 276982

Parcel/Seq #: 1903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 49 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002052000000000000

621 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

62,370

41,574

103,944

103,944

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD JEFFERY G

PO BOX 167

PERRYTON TX 79070-0167

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 1904/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 49 FIRST

E PART OF LOTS 7-9

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002053000000000000

22 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,652

206,265

220,917

220,917

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD JEFFERY G

PO BOX 167

PERRYTON TX 79070-0167

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 1905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 49 FIRST

W 63.21' OF LOTS 7-9

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002053100000000000

20 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,649

2,086

10,735

10,735

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD JEFFERY G

PO BOX 167

PERRYTON TX 79070-0167

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 1906/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 49 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002054000000000000

614 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

6,000

12,600

12,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATTIN BILLY LYNN & JAMES W BATTIN

618 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276983

Parcel/Seq #: 1907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 49 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002055000000000000

618 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,863

58,088

79,951

79,951

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF GOD

601 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3530

Owner #: 2193

Parcel/Seq #: 1909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002056000000000000

601 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,250

112,280

120,530

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCH STEVE

PO BOX 1005

PERRYTON TX 79070-1005

Owner #: 1678

Parcel/Seq #: 1910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002057000000000000

603 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

50,826

59,076

59,076

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCH STEVE

PO BOX 1005

PERRYTON TX 79070-1005

Owner #: 1678

Parcel/Seq #: 1911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 50 FIRST

THE N 35' OF LOT 3

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002058000000000000

607 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

26,639

32,414

32,414

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REPLOGLE MIKE

613 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3530

Owner #: 10242

Parcel/Seq #: 254805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0480

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 50 FIRST

THE S 15' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 00205850000

609 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

6,948

9,423

9,423

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REPLOGLE MIKE

613 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3530

Owner #: 10242

Parcel/Seq #: 1912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002059000000000000

613 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,250

25,354

33,604

33,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER REAGAN M & CHAPPELL 

SUSAN

617 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3530

Owner #: 276419

Parcel/Seq #: 1913/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002060000000000000

617 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,250

40,117

48,367

48,367

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRO INCORPORATED

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 2747

Parcel/Seq #: 1914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 50 FIRST

FISRT ADDITION

Acct #: 002061000000000000

621 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,250

25,911

34,161

34,161

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 1915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002062000000000000

112 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

55,897

59,197

59,197

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 1916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 50 FIRST

1960 10X60 MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002063000000000000

606 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

18,475

21,775

21,775

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 1917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 50 FIRST

1980 14X80 BELLA VISTA MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002064000000000000

610 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

10,860

14,160

14,160

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 1918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002065000000000000

614 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

19,520

22,820

22,820

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 1919/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002066000000000000

618 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

11,227

14,527

14,527

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS

PO BOX 505

PERRYTON TX 79070-0505

Owner #: 145

Parcel/Seq #: 1920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 50 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002066500000000000

622 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,300

24,209

27,509

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA ELIZABETH

601 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 213208

Parcel/Seq #: 1921/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002068000000000000

601 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

51,988

55,288

55,288

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ JORGE LUIS ANDUJO &

ARACELI RUIZ

605 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 272698

Parcel/Seq #: 1922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002069000000000000

605 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

50,177

53,477

53,477

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 8819

Parcel/Seq #: 1923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

LINKED - TO PID #1924

Acct #: 002070000000000000

609 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,564

2,025

5,589

5,589

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO VERONICA

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 8821

Parcel/Seq #: 1924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 51 FIRST

1979 28X70 CENTURIAN MH

FIRST ADDITION

LINKED - TO PID #1923

Acct #: 002071000000000000

613 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

35,994

39,294

39,294

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITELA ERNEST

PO BOX 911

PORTLAND TX 78374-0911

Owner #: 252024

Parcel/Seq #: 1926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002072000000000000

617 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

22,769

26,069

26,069

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KARDOKUS CLIFFORD W

910 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4132

Owner #: 6728

Parcel/Seq #: 1927/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002073000000000000

621 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

26,990

30,290

30,290

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES MIGUEL

410 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 214092

Parcel/Seq #: 1928/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002074000000000000

602 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

47,505

50,805

50,805

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KNIGHT GWEN

ROBERT RATCLIFF

301 E 2ND ST

HASTY CO 81044

Owner #: 8231

Parcel/Seq #: 1929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002075000000000000

606 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

39,964

46,564

46,564

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ FREDDY & ERIKA LOPEZ

PO BOX 350

PERRYTON TX 79070-0350

Owner #: 216849

Parcel/Seq #: 1930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDTIION

LINKED - TO PID #258056

Acct #: 002076000000000000

614 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

4,284

7,584

7,584

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA SOCORRO

PO BOX 484

PERRYTON TX 79070-0484

Owner #: 211664

Parcel/Seq #: 1931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 51 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002077000000000000

618 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

47,239

50,539

50,539

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES OTONIEL

622 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3543

Owner #: 4105

Parcel/Seq #: 1932/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 51 FIRSTAcct #: 002078000000000000

622 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

1,958,469

1,961,769

1,894,919

66,850

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES ANTHONY & RUTH

701 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3332

Owner #: 276218

Parcel/Seq #: 1933/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 52 FIRSTAcct #: 002079000000000000

701 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

89,333

92,358

92,358

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 1934/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002080000000000000

707 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

73,714

76,739

76,739

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D A DANIEL INC

423 NOCONA DR

HOWARDWICK TX 79226-8147

Owner #: 252022

Parcel/Seq #: 1935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002081000000000000

709 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

47,800

50,825

50,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE JAIME & SANDRA

713 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3332

Owner #: 216178

Parcel/Seq #: 1936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002082000000000000

713 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,405

53,430

53,430

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GABRIEL GONZALO

717 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3332

Owner #: 211197

Parcel/Seq #: 1937/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 52 FIRST

1985 14X70 MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002083000000000000

717 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

51,184

54,209

54,209

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 1938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002084000000000000

721 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

14,783

17,808

17,808

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STANDISH DONALD R

702 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3441

Owner #: 11709

Parcel/Seq #: 1939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002085000000000000

702 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

101,230

104,255

104,255

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENDOZA FELIPE & MANUELA

706 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3441

Owner #: 250232

Parcel/Seq #: 1940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002085500000000000

706 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,237

31,262

31,262

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTES MANUEL & SANDRA

710 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3441

Owner #: 213178

Parcel/Seq #: 1941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002086000000000000

710 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

92,773

95,798

95,798

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DILL KENNETH L & ELSIE L

714 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276019

Parcel/Seq #: 1942/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002087000000000000

714 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3441 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

46,364

49,389

49,389

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

SERIES 718 S DRAKE

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 276407

Parcel/Seq #: 1943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002088000000000000

718 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3441 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,066

59,091

59,091

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ SERGIO & FATIMA

722 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3441

Owner #: 218358

Parcel/Seq #: 1944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 52 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002089000000000000

722 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,166

51,191

51,191

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CALLIE JESSICA

701 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 214566

Parcel/Seq #: 1945/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 53 FIRST

& E .04 ACRES LOT 2

FIRST ADDITION

(31.34' X 57.31')

Acct #: 002090000000000000

701 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

174,064

179,839

179,839

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 1946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 53 FIRST

LESS & EXCEPT A .04 ACRE TRACT

FIRST ADDITION

(31.34' X 57.31')

Acct #: 002091000000000000

705 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,694

65,355

67,049

67,049

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 265571/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0390

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 53 FIRST

THE N 12' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 002091200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

726

726

726

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT STEVE AND SERINA

713 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 211375

Parcel/Seq #: 1947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1220

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 53 FIRST

THE S 38' OF LOT 3

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002092000000000000

709 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,299

864

3,163

3,163

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT STEVE AND SERINA

713 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 211375

Parcel/Seq #: 1948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 53 FIRST

& N/2 OF LOT 5

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002093000000000000

713 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

84,617

89,155

89,155

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROJO HUGO RIOS

721 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276605

Parcel/Seq #: 1949/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 53 FIRST

& THE  S/2 OF LOT 5

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002094000000000000

721 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

71,253

75,791

75,791

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO CRYSTAL ROSA

 JOSE L CHAPARRO

702 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3435

Owner #: 216801

Parcel/Seq #: 1950/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 53 FIRST

UND 1/3 INT

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002095000000000000

702 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,008

19,522

20,530

20,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAPARRO JOSE LUIS

702 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3435

Owner #: 216800

Parcel/Seq #: 1950/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 53 FIRST

UND 1/3 INT

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002095000000000000

702 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,008

19,522

20,530

20,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO OSCAR FRANCISCO

 JOSE L CHAPARRO

702 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3435

Owner #: 216799

Parcel/Seq #: 1950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 53 FIRST

UND 1/3 INT

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002095000000000000

702 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,008

19,522

20,530

20,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKINNER LARRY W

706 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3435

Owner #: 11313

Parcel/Seq #: 1951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 53 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002096000000000000

706 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

86,695

89,720

89,720

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARSE JUAN ANTONIO & MARIA

710 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3435

Owner #: 218382

Parcel/Seq #: 1952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 53 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002097000000000000

710 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

67,965

70,990

70,990

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEWITT RON J & JAMIE

716 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3435

Owner #: 212719

Parcel/Seq #: 1953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 53 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002098000000000000

716 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

114,080

120,130

120,130

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PROFIT PRODUCERS LP

ATTN MIKE RILEY

PO BOX 886

PERRYTON TX 79070-0886

Owner #: 210468

Parcel/Seq #: 1955/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 53 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002100000000000000

722 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,128

41,153

41,153

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREJO JOSE

2013 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5111

Owner #: 214120

Parcel/Seq #: 1956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 54 FIRST

1990 14X60 MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002100500000000000

701 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

5,138

92

8,255

8,255

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS CELSO

705 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3434

Owner #: 4284

Parcel/Seq #: 1957/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002101000000000000

705 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

104,454

110,504

110,504

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAIRD RICHARD L & PHYLLIS ESTATE

713 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3434

Owner #: 7114

Parcel/Seq #: 1958/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002102000000000000

713 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

79,244

82,269

82,269

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ LINDA NANETTE

717 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3434

Owner #: 212157

Parcel/Seq #: 1959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002103000000000000

717 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

84,675

87,700

87,700

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GENT HOMER PATRICK & DONNA

721 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3434

Owner #: 276255

Parcel/Seq #: 1960/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002104000000000000

721 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

115,634

118,659

118,659

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAESTAS FRANCES L

ART MAESTAS

PO BOX 323

PERRYTON TX 79070-0323

Owner #: 214947

Parcel/Seq #: 1961/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002105000000000000

702 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

72,841

75,866

75,866

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BERMUDEZ GABRIEL &

ANTONIA ALTAMIRANO

6206 S BONHAM ST

AMARILLO TX 79118-7876

Owner #: 212711

Parcel/Seq #: 1962/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002106000000000000

706 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

57,276

60,301

60,301

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS M

710 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 8330

Parcel/Seq #: 1963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002107000000000000

710 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

98,934

101,959

101,959

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS M JR

714 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 217023

Parcel/Seq #: 1964/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002108000000000000

714 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

54,645

57,670

57,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA DOMINGO & MARIA

718 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 210723

Parcel/Seq #: 1965/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002109000000000000

718 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,196

45,221

45,221

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAYNE PATRICIA A

722 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3422

Owner #: 9452

Parcel/Seq #: 1966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 54 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002110000000000000

722 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

60,486

65

63,576

63,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMORE PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 1230

PERRYTON TX 79070-1230

Owner #: 215117

Parcel/Seq #: 1968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 55 FIRST

APARTMENTS

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002111000000000000

701 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,050

157,033

163,083

163,083

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLANAGAN PATRICK C & JOEY D

709 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3421

Owner #: 214398

Parcel/Seq #: 1969/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 55 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002112000000000000

709 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

111,771

117,821

117,821

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAIRGROVE CLARITA G

717 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3421

Owner #: 5069

Parcel/Seq #: 1970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 55 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002113000000000000

717 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

62,210

65,235

65,235

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS

 ORALIA MEDINA

721 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3421

Owner #: 216100

Parcel/Seq #: 1971/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 55 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002114000000000000

721 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

97,196

100,221

100,221

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOZANO JAIME & LINDA

702 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3411

Owner #: 215238

Parcel/Seq #: 1972/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 55 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002115000000000000

702 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

107,169

110,194

110,194

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL JASON & KEVELIN BECERRIL

602 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2816

Owner #: 217692

Parcel/Seq #: 1973/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 55 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002116000000000000

708 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,502

48,527

48,527

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAN RANDALL & KELLY

710 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276785

Parcel/Seq #: 1974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 55 FIRST

& N 6' OF LOT 10

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002117000000000000

710 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,388

65,073

68,461

68,461

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEAN RANDALL & KELLY

710 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276785

Parcel/Seq #: 1975/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0960

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 55 FIRST

N 30 LOT 10

1976 14X70 BELLA VISTA MH

Acct #: 002117500000000000

712 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,815

6,589

288

8,692

8,692

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LOUELLA REDELSPERGER

717 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 257783

Parcel/Seq #: 1976/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 55 FIRST

S 14' OF LT 10 & N 36' LT 11

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002118000000000000

718 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

25,260

28,285

28,285

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LOUELLA REDELSPERGER

717 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 257783

Parcel/Seq #: 1977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 12  BLK 55 FIRST

& S 14' OF LOT 11

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002119000000000000

722 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,872

100,421

104,293

104,293

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOHANNON FRED

705 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 1978/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1340

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 56 FIRST

W 117' OF LOT 1

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002120000000000000

701 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

40,893

43,918

43,918

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTISON GAREN

12973 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7106

Owner #: 213168

Parcel/Seq #: 1980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0260

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 56 FIRST

E 23' OF LOT 1

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002120100000000000

10 SW 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

835

11,241

12,076

12,076

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOHANNON FRED

705 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 1981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 56 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002122000000000000

705 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

60,874

63,899

63,899

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WOOLVERTON JESSIE R

709 AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 276774

Parcel/Seq #: 1982/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 56 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002123000000000000

709 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

78,277

81,302

81,302

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LOUELLA REDELSPERGER

717 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 257783

Parcel/Seq #: 1983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 56 FIRST

1970 14X65 MARLETTE MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002124000000000000

713 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

33,784

36,809

36,809

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LOUELLA REDELSPERGER LIFE 

EST

717 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 257884

Parcel/Seq #: 1984/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 56 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002125000000000000

717 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

83,774

86,799

86,799

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES SERGIO & BRISEYDE 

BUJANDA

721 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276712

Parcel/Seq #: 1985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 56 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002126000000000000

14 SW 8TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

15,615

462

19,102

19,102

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY

PO BOX 1032

PERRYTON TX 79070-1032

Owner #: 9569

Parcel/Seq #: 1986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 56 FIRST

& N 10' OF 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002127000000000000

702 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

25,740

25,741

51,481

51,481

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MASON HARRISON RATLIFF

ENTERPRISES LLC

5725 NW 132ND ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73142-4437

Owner #: 215404

Parcel/Seq #: 1987/1

Agent: PROTPTESVS - PRO*TE$T AKA PROPER

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 56 FIRST

& S 40' OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002128000000000000

714 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

35,640

35,640

35,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MASON HARRISON RATLIFF

ENTERPRISES LLC

5725 NW 132ND ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73142-4437

Owner #: 215404

Parcel/Seq #: 1988/1

Agent: PROTPTESVS - PRO*TE$T AKA PROPER

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 56 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002129000000000000

718 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

61,380

153,345

214,725

214,725

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 1989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 1-2

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002130000000000000

701 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

62,370

96,540

158,910

158,910

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DELGADO MARTIN

2 N DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2236

Owner #: 214186

Parcel/Seq #: 1993/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 3-5 BLK 57 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002131000000000000

717 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

89,100

46,157

135,257

135,257

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON ELOY

721 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3554

Owner #: 1997

Parcel/Seq #: 1994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 57 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002132000000000000

721 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,670

47,837

80,507

80,507

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE SANTIAGO PEDRO & NICOLE

PO BOX 185

PERRYTON TX 79070-0185

Owner #: 211034

Parcel/Seq #: 211338/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 57 FIRST

THE N 20' & W/2 OF LOT 11

& THE W/2  OF LOT 12

Acct #: 002133011

13 SE 8TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,725

23,342

34,067

34,067

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CARLOS & NORA

& MARISCAL FABIAN & CHRISCELLA

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070-0606

Owner #: 275956

Parcel/Seq #: 250315/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0880

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 57 FIRST

THE E/2 OF LOT 12 &

THE S 30' OF THE E/2 OF LOT 11

Acct #: 00213301200

720 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,172

6,172

6,172

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 211337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 7-10 BLK 57 FIRSTAcct #: 00213307

702 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

46,200

15,276

61,476

61,476

Land NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENNETT BRADEN & ALLISON

13616 W HEFNER RD

YUKON OK 73099-8557

Owner #: 216353

Parcel/Seq #: 1997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 58 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002134000000000000

701 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,500

18,558

35,058

35,058

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENNETT BRADEN & ALLISON

13616 W HEFNER RD

YUKON OK 73099-8557

Owner #: 216353

Parcel/Seq #: 1998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 58 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002135000000000000

709 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

6,971

15,221

15,221

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENNETT BRADEN & ALLISON

13616 W HEFNER RD

YUKON OK 73099-8557

Owner #: 216353

Parcel/Seq #: 2000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 58 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002136000000000000

713 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,750

168,889

193,639

193,639

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES LOYDA MACIAS

702 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3539

Owner #: 272713

Parcel/Seq #: 2001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 58 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002137000000000000

702 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

22,245

1,925

27,470

27,470

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN SR

2817 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 5661

Parcel/Seq #: 2002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 58 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002138000000000000

706 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,375

4,675

4,675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CANO EMMA

 GABRIELA DE LA CRUZ ORTIZ

1205 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4034

Owner #: 1859

Parcel/Seq #: 2003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 58 FIRST

1973 14X70 MONTROSE MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002139000000000000

710 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

7,793

11,093

11,093

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN SR

2817 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 5661

Parcel/Seq #: 2004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 58 FIRST

1968 12X59 AMERICAN MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002140000000000000

714 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

5,159

8,459

8,459

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JUAN

2322 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 10585

Parcel/Seq #: 2006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 58 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002141000000000000

718 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

17,432

20,732

20,732

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS AARON & MARIA ISABEL

110 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 211736

Parcel/Seq #: 2007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

BLK 12 BLK 58 FIRST

E/2 OF LOT 12

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002142000000000000

722 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,343

2,164

4,507

4,507

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARTLE WILLIAM A SR & BONNIE L

113 SE 8TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3515

Owner #: 210287

Parcel/Seq #: 2008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 58 FIRST

W/2 OF LOT 12

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002143000000000000

113 SE 8TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

5,384

8,684

8,684

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA ANDRES VARGAS

701 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 216051

Parcel/Seq #: 2009/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002144000000000000

701 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

58,425

61,725

61,725

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLVERA MIGUEL A & MARICELA

705 1/2 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 250934

Parcel/Seq #: 2010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 59 FIRST

1984 14X72 MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002145000000000000

705 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

24,478

27,778

27,778

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ MARIA ISABEL MARCIAL

709 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 251003

Parcel/Seq #: 2011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 59 FIRST

1976 14X65 MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002146000000000000

709 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

21,014

24,314

24,314

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUSTON STEVEN D

713 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 210234

Parcel/Seq #: 2012/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002147000000000000

713 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

23,117

26,417

1,127

25,290

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6446

Parcel/Seq #: 2013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002148000000000000

717 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,564

3,564

3,564

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6446

Parcel/Seq #: 2015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDIITION

Acct #: 002149000000000000

721 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

4,125

7,095

7,095

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNNAM KATHERINE R

PO BOX 243

PERRYTON TX 79070-0243

Owner #: 4620

Parcel/Seq #: 2017/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1710

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 59 FIRST

& THE N 3' OF 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002150000000000000

702 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3545 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,498

56,717

60,215

60,215

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PINA GUILLERMINA

706 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3545

Owner #: 275772

Parcel/Seq #: 2018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1510

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 59 FIRST

THE S 47' OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002151000000000000

706 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,102

17,676

20,778

20,778

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIAZ UBALDO & TERESA

710 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3545

Owner #: 3219

Parcel/Seq #: 2019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002152000000000000

710 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

59,255

62,555

62,555

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWFORD CHARLES L

1302 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4623

Owner #: 2711

Parcel/Seq #: 2020/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002153000000000000

714 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

19,005

22,305

22,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRINCESS FIVE STAR LLC SERIES B

PO BOX 51858

AMARILLO TX 79159-1858

Owner #: 255406

Parcel/Seq #: 2021/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002154000000000000

718 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

30,656

33,956

33,956

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES JOHNNY F & JESSICA

PO BOX 1012

PERRYTON TX 79070-1012

Owner #: 255449

Parcel/Seq #: 2022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 59 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002155000000000000

722 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

3,309

6,609

6,609

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAILEY RHONDA E

801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3334

Owner #: 2895

Parcel/Seq #: 2024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002156000000000000

801 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

94,238

97,263

97,263

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CAPPS LYNDA K

805 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3334

Owner #: 1879

Parcel/Seq #: 2025/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 60 FIRST

N 43' OF LOT 2

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002157000000000000

805 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,602

21,511

24,113

24,113

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLARDO JESUS GONZALEZ

1202  S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276705

Parcel/Seq #: 2026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 60 FIRST

& S 7' OF LOT 2

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002158000000000000

809 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,449

51,372

54,821

54,821

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ LUIS A & ROMERO 

GUADALUPE

813 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3334

Owner #: 276107

Parcel/Seq #: 2027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002159000000000000

813 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 3334 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

54,072

57,097

57,097

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES TRUST

WILLIAM JINES

10033 STATE HIGHWAY AA

CASSVILLE MO 65625-6533

Owner #: 212961

Parcel/Seq #: 2028/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002160000000000000

817 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

36,300

39,325

39,325

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES MICHAEL

PO BOX P

BOOKER TX 79005-0540

Owner #: 4710

Parcel/Seq #: 2029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 60 FIRST

W 90' OF LOT 6

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002161000000000000

821 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

6,071

9,096

9,096

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES MICHAEL

PO BOX P

BOOKER TX 79005-0540

Owner #: 4710

Parcel/Seq #: 211771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0570

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 60 FIRST

E 50' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 0021615

416 SW 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,815

21,390

23,205

23,205

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CLICK RUBIN DEWAYNE

802 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3443

Owner #: 216451

Parcel/Seq #: 2030/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002162000000000000

802 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,511

62,536

62,536

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER PAUL G

PO BOX 727

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 7660

Parcel/Seq #: 2031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002163000000000000

806 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,807

31,832

31,832

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ GILBERTO O & KARLA

810 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3443

Owner #: 269618

Parcel/Seq #: 2032/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002164000000000000

810 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,013

2,016

53,054

53,054

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLVERA RENE

814 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3443

Owner #: 213811

Parcel/Seq #: 2033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002165000000000000

814 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,347

38,372

38,372

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOMEZ RUBEN & CORRAL SONIA

818 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275840

Parcel/Seq #: 2034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002166000000000000

818 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,026

59,051

59,051

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST

PO BOX 928

PERRYTON TX 79070-0928

Owner #: 2191

Parcel/Seq #: 2035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 60 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002167000000000000

822 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,025

54,228

57,253

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 2036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002168000000000000

801 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,267

38,292

38,292

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINGREE BETTY F & ROBERT CAPALDI

813 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 211106

Parcel/Seq #: 2037/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002169000000000000

809 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

75,577

81,627

81,627

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINGREE BETTY F & ROBERT CAPALDI

813 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 211106

Parcel/Seq #: 2038/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002170000000000000

813 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

25,248

28,273

28,273

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL JOSE M & DOLORES

817 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 211013

Parcel/Seq #: 2041/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002171000000000000

817 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,025

34,038

37,063

37,063

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNYDER PETER

318 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3431

Owner #: 276322

Parcel/Seq #: 2042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 61 FIRST

DUPLEX

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002172000000000000

318 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,025

48,054

18,257

69,336

69,336

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 2043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002173000000000000

802 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,463

31,488

31,488

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JINES LEROY & ANN PATTERSON

806 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217611

Parcel/Seq #: 2044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 61 FIRST

N 15' OF LOT 9

FIRST ADDITION

1986 16X80 FLEETWOOD MH

Acct #: 002174000000000000

806 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,933

15,604

19,537

19,537

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMPSON STEPHEN R

814 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3437

Owner #: 10733

Parcel/Seq #: 2045/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 61 FIRST

& S 35' OF LOT 9

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002175000000000000

814 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,143

156,453

161,596

161,596

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES W LEROY

806 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3437

Owner #: 6455

Parcel/Seq #: 2046/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002176000000000000

818 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

25,309

28,334

28,334

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 2047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 61 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002177000000000000

822 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

61,456

64,481

64,481

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONADO PATRICIA

801 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3436

Owner #: 213505

Parcel/Seq #: 2048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002178000000000000

801 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,259

78,284

78,284

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST FOURSQUARE GOSPEL

821 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3436

Owner #: 4002

Parcel/Seq #: 2049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 62 FIRST

1972 14X85 GOLD CREST MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002179000000000000

805 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

7,748

10,773

10,773

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CANO CARMEN & ANGELICA

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 276163

Parcel/Seq #: 2050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002180000000000000

809 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,547

144

51,716

51,716

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REESE MARETA L & RALEIGH

1680 RIDGEFIELD ST

EUGENE OR 97404-2340

Owner #: 210751

Parcel/Seq #: 2052/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002181000000000000

815 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

4,011

7,036

7,036

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST FOURSQUARE GOSPEL

821 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3436

Owner #: 4002

Parcel/Seq #: 2053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002181500000000000

817 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,353

196,511

202,864

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE ARISTEO R & SOFIA

802 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3424

Owner #: 215202

Parcel/Seq #: 2054/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002182000000000000

802 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

61,330

64,355

64,355

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CHRIS & JOUSY

806 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3424

Owner #: 218317

Parcel/Seq #: 2055/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002183000000000000

806 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,534

78,559

78,559

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALACIOS PEDRO & RAFAELA

810 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3424

Owner #: 214258

Parcel/Seq #: 2057/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002184000000000000

810 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,105

56,130

56,130

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERMOSILLO LUIS M & VANESSA

814 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3424

Owner #: 276482

Parcel/Seq #: 2058/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002185000000000000

814 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

57,394

60,419

60,419

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORNELIOUS RICHARD

818 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3424

Owner #: 2587

Parcel/Seq #: 2059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002186000000000000

818 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

66,493

69,518

69,518

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST FOURSQUARE GOSPEL

821 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3436

Owner #: 4002

Parcel/Seq #: 2061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 62 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002187000000000000

822 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

3,025

3,025

3,025

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN JOHN

RAYMOND HOLT

801 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 1205

Parcel/Seq #: 2062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002188000000000000

801 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

106,680

112,730

112,730

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ ENRIQUE & CIGARROA 

BLANCA

13 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2650

Owner #: 276594

Parcel/Seq #: 2063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002189000000000000

809 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

5,701

8,726

8,726

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ ALMA L

3222 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 210995

Parcel/Seq #: 2064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002190000000000000

813 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

57,230

60,255

60,255

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCON FERMIN

817 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 9128

Parcel/Seq #: 2065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002191000000000000

817 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,365

61,390

61,390

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS MANUEL & FARIDE

821 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 212313

Parcel/Seq #: 2066/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002192000000000000

821 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

62,818

65,843

65,843

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALLER MICHELLE

802 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3413

Owner #: 5124

Parcel/Seq #: 2067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002193000000000000

802 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

41,745

44,770

44,770

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NUBIA

806 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3413

Owner #: 250523

Parcel/Seq #: 2068/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002194000000000000

806 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

54,154

57,179

57,179

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUERRERO HECTOR SANCHEZ

912 N ACADEMY

GUYMON OK 73942

Owner #: 276835

Parcel/Seq #: 2069/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002195000000000000

810 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,513

20,363

21,876

21,876

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLA ALMA HORICELDA GOMEZ

810 AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276834

Parcel/Seq #: 2069/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002195000000000000

810 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,513

20,363

21,876

21,876

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 2070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002196000000000000

814 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

44,416

960

48,401

48,401

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE EDUARDO & ERMA

818 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3413

Owner #: 214788

Parcel/Seq #: 2073/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002197000000000000

818 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,741

59,766

59,766

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE SAUL F & CARDENAS BRENDA

URIBE

821 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 276665

Parcel/Seq #: 2074/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 63 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002198000000000000

822 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,129

56,154

56,154

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANTO TOMAS NAS

801 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 256729

Parcel/Seq #: 2075/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0920

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 64 FIRST

THE W 80' OF LOT 1

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002199000000000000

801 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,371

40,396

40,396

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 2076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 64 FIRST

THE E 60' OF LOT 1

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002200000000000000

13 SW 8TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

12,976

16,001

16,001

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ LORENZO & MARTHA

805 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 5628

Parcel/Seq #: 2077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 64 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002201000000000000

805 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 3 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

33,498

36,523

36,523

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GALLEGOS KAREN E

809 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 275898

Parcel/Seq #: 2078/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 64 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002202000000000000

809 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,703

59,728

59,728

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS RICARDO & FARIDE L

201 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 213560

Parcel/Seq #: 2079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 64 FIRST

FIRST ADDTION

Acct #: 002203000000000000

813 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

41,345

44,370

44,370

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ EVELIA

817 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 272718

Parcel/Seq #: 2080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 64 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002204000000000000

817 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

49,906

52,931

52,931

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE ESQUIVEL SAUL & BRENDA

821 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 275859

Parcel/Seq #: 2081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 64 FIRST

THE W/2 OF LOT 6

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002205000000000000

821 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

41,035

44,060

44,060

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS GWEN

713 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3348

Owner #: 214226

Parcel/Seq #: 250102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 64 FIRST

E/70 OF LOT 6

Acct #: 00220520000

14 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,118

15,571

17,689

17,689

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART JOE LYNN

2605 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5422

Owner #: 1335

Parcel/Seq #: 2082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 64 FIRST

N/2 OF E 100' &

FIRST ADDITION

N 40' OF W 40' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 002206000000000000

800 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,890

55,073

65,963

65,963

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRILLHART JOE LYNN

2605 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5422

Owner #: 1335

Parcel/Seq #: 2083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0660

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 64 FIRST

THE S/2 OF THE E 100' &

FIRST ADDITION

THE S 10' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 002207000000000000

802 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,009

55,423

64,432

64,432

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JORGE L & ANNAIS

3405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216838

Parcel/Seq #: 2084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 64 FIRST

S/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDTION

Acct #: 002208000000000000

806 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

38,329

48,229

48,229

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BADGER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 215261

Parcel/Seq #: 2085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 64 FIRST

N/2 OF LOT 8

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002209000000000000

804 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,860

13,860

13,860

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOLDEN LIGHT EQUIPMENT

ATTN TERRIE UPTON

1010 SW 6TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79101-1118

Owner #: 4683

Parcel/Seq #: 2090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CAFE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 002239001000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,115

5,115

5,115

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BADGER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 215261

Parcel/Seq #: 2110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 64 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002300000000000000

810 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

27,720

27,720

27,720

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BADGER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 215261

Parcel/Seq #: 2112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 64 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002301000000000000

814 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

52,326

72,126

72,126

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARVEY RAYMOND L & BEVERLY

SUSAN FRANCIS

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 213071

Parcel/Seq #: 2113/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1660

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 65 FIRST

E 72' OF LOT 11 & 12

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002302000000000000

822 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,790

34,045

54,835

54,835

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ELKS LODGE # 2368

PO BOX 625

PERRYTON TX 79070-0625

Owner #: 9575

Parcel/Seq #: 2114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1560

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 64 FIRST

W 68' OF LOT 11 & 12

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002303000000000000

4 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XG  

22,889

107,457

130,346

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS AL DBA

WILLIAMS PLUMBING

801 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3556

Owner #: 13238

Parcel/Seq #: 2115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 65 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002304000000000000

801 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,700

70,511

100,211

100,211

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON NATIONAL BANK

PO BOX 969

PERRYTON TX 79070-0969

Owner #: 9588

Parcel/Seq #: 2118/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8040

 Map:

LOT 2-6 BLK 65 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002306000000000000

825 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

148,500

689,850

838,350

838,350

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HINSHAW JEFFERY (JEY) & ALICIA

1014 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216928

Parcel/Seq #: 2119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 65 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002307000000000000

802 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

120,014

128,264

128,264

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ JOSE I & MARIA

806 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3535

Owner #: 210224

Parcel/Seq #: 2120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 65 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002308000000000000

806 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,250

62,063

70,313

70,313

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON NATIONAL BANK

PO BOX 969

PERRYTON TX 79070-0969

Owner #: 9588

Parcel/Seq #: 2121/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 65 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002309000000000000

822 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

33,000

33,000

33,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LORENSON DOUGLAS E

PO BOX 1223

PERRYTON TX 79070-1223

Owner #: 215612

Parcel/Seq #: 2140/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 66 FIRST

& N 5' OF 2

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002400000000000000

801 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,075

30,554

39,629

39,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS LETICIA

821 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 9171

Parcel/Seq #: 2142/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 2  BLK 66 FIRST

S 45' OF LOT 2

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002401000000000000

805 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,425

30,631

38,056

38,056

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLLAND ROBERT III & TERESA

PO BOX 985

PERRYTON TX 79070-0985

Owner #: 215084

Parcel/Seq #: 2143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 66 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002402000000000000

809 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

44,266

52,516

52,516

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLLAND ROBERT III & TERESA

PO BOX 985

PERRYTON TX 79070-0985

Owner #: 215084

Parcel/Seq #: 2144/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 66 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002403000000000000

813 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,250

74,822

83,072

83,072

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERMUDEZ GABRIEL &

ANTONIA ALTAMIRANO

6206 S BONHAM ST

AMARILLO TX 79118-7876

Owner #: 212711

Parcel/Seq #: 2145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 66 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002404000000000000

817 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,250

25,634

33,884

33,884

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 2146/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 66 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002405000000000000

105 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,325

218,158

235,483

235,483

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 2147/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 66 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002406000000000000

802 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

10,230

45,394

55,624

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON J & L TRUCKING LLC

ATTN VAN HAYDEN

1106 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4033

Owner #: 214521

Parcel/Seq #: 2148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 66 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002407000000000000

121 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,230

96,323

106,553

106,553

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONREAL BRANDIE & ARTURO

106 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4727

Owner #: 218434

Parcel/Seq #: 2149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2040

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 67 FIRST

THE W 89.5' OF LOTS 1 & 2

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002408000000000000

801 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

5,590

10,540

10,540

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ JESUS MANUEL

2010 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5034

Owner #: 215622

Parcel/Seq #: 214167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 67 FIRST

THE EAST 50.5' OF LOTS 1 & 2

Acct #: 00240810000

801 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,658

1,692

3,350

3,350

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA JUANITA

809 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3540

Owner #: 216522

Parcel/Seq #: 2150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002409000000000000

809 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3540 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

44,790

51,390

51,390

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CRO INCORPORATED

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 2747

Parcel/Seq #: 2161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002500000000000000

817 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

33,523

36,823

36,823

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRO INCORPORATED

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 2747

Parcel/Seq #: 2163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002501000000000000

821 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,970

20,986

23,956

23,956

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ERICK

1318 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4409

Owner #: 257845

Parcel/Seq #: 2164/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002502000000000000

802 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

42,124

45,424

45,424

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 2165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002503000000000000

806 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

11,035

14,335

14,335

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MIGUEL

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 10076

Parcel/Seq #: 2166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002504000000000000

810 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

33,703

37,003

37,003

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BANDA SERGIO & GUADALUPE

814 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275874

Parcel/Seq #: 2167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002505000000000000

814 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3547 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

9,118

12,418

12,418

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CASTRO JUAN M HERRERA & BEATRIZ 

V

818 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3547

Owner #: 216901

Parcel/Seq #: 2170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 67 FIRST

1994 26X50 PATRIOT DW MH

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002506000000000000

818 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

15,350

18,650

18,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURCIAGA NORBERTO

502 S GUM

PERRYTON TX 79070-3622

Owner #: 250963

Parcel/Seq #: 2171/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 67 FIRST

FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 002506100000000000

822 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

3,300

6,600

6,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMACHO RICARDO & GARCIA KARLA

1214 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4146

Owner #: 276929

Parcel/Seq #: 2183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 BLAIRHOUSE 14 X 60

MOBILE HOME

#UL10048650 735X

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 002575001000000000

1214 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 4146 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,246

6,246

6,246

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GMRG ACQ 1, LLC

PO BOX 783105

WICHITA KS 67278-3105

Owner #: 5729

Parcel/Seq #: 2208/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 002725001000000000

1902 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

121,536

121,536

121,536

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PIZZA HUT

RAFTER BAR D INVESTMENTS

117 N WASHINGTON

BEEVILLE TX 78102

Owner #: 276731

Parcel/Seq #: 2221/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #16Acct #: 002774002000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHR RANDY

PO BOX 802

PERRYTON TX 79070-0802

Owner #: 276730

Parcel/Seq #: 2237/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #27Acct #: 002980003000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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INTERSTATE BANK SSB

PO BOX 947

PERRYTON TX 79070-0947

Owner #: 6231

Parcel/Seq #: 2238/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 002983001000000000

301 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

261,763

261,763

261,763

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC

PO BOX 9167

SPRINGFIELD MO 65801-9167

Owner #: 215495

Parcel/Seq #: 2247/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 003001001000000000

1121 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

193,981

193,981

193,981

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK JAMES W DIRT CONTRACTORS

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 2241

Parcel/Seq #: 2248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HEAVY CONST/EQUIP

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 003012599003200000

14621 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

392,693

392,693

392,693

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE DOUGLAS

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 5081

Parcel/Seq #: 2252/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #26Acct #: 003037002000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER MARK

2713 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5416

Owner #: 8506

Parcel/Seq #: 2261/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGARS #30-31Acct #: 003143002000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON MOTOR COMPANY INC

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 9587

Parcel/Seq #: 2281/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR M-1

AIRPLANE 35S

N 884T  D-7807

Acct #: 003228003000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 115 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

KILE HARVEY INC DBA

HARVEYS ELECTRIC

413 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3129

Owner #: 6896

Parcel/Seq #: 2286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 003289001000000000

413 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 3129 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

193,529

193,529

193,529

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HARVEYS ELECTRIC

LANDRUM LONZO

12380 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6340

Owner #: 7183

Parcel/Seq #: 2314/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 003467001000000000

12380 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6340 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

44,210

44,210

44,210

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEMON SHEARER PHILLIPS & GOOD 

DBA

LEMON LAW FIRM

PO BOX 1066

PERRYTON TX 79070-1066

Owner #: 269544

Parcel/Seq #: 2333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 003566001000000000

315 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

20,000

20,000

20,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LEMON LAW FIRM

PERRYTON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY

PO BOX 1032

PERRYTON TX 79070-1032

Owner #: 9569

Parcel/Seq #: 2359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

UNIFOR & LINEN RENTAL

Acct #: 003786001000000000

702 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

85,450

85,450

85,450

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU KATHERINE R

1514 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 10534

Parcel/Seq #: 2363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 003829001000000000

1610 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,500

13,500

13,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: DIXIE DOG DRIVE-IN

MC CARTNEY CHARLES M

1008 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4027

Owner #: 8020

Parcel/Seq #: 2372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14 X 80 SOLITAIRE MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 003865001000000000

609 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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INTERSTATE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 

DBA

SECURITY INSURANCE AGENCY

PO BOX 1249

PERRYTON TX 79070-1249

Owner #: 212715

Parcel/Seq #: 2379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 003906001000000000

306 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,000

19,000

19,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SECURITY INSURANCE AGENCY

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 2382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #2Acct #: 003942003000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOTOR PARTS OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 730

PERRYTON TX 79070-0730

Owner #: 8770

Parcel/Seq #: 2429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 004230001000000000

206 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

562,132

562,132

562,132

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PULPAN STEPHANIE DBA

AREA EYE CENTER

115 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 9072

Parcel/Seq #: 2446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 004365001000000000

115 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2658 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

148,601

148,601

148,601

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: AREA EYE CENTER

MC INTYRE INSURANCE AGENCY GP

415 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3149

Owner #: 250906

Parcel/Seq #: 2448/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 004400001000000000

415 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

670

670

670

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REEVES DOUGLAS LEE

2606 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5830

Owner #: 10197

Parcel/Seq #: 2455/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #14Acct #: 004418002000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

500

500

500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHEPPARD RICHARD A

160 KILLINGSWORTH AVE

BOOKER TX 79005-7001

Owner #: 11191

Parcel/Seq #: 211231/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #12Acct #: 004418003

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CLUB INC

PO BOX 914

PERRYTON TX 79070-0914

Owner #: 9570

Parcel/Seq #: 2529/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 004672001000000000

520 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

36,617

36,617

36,617

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON FURNITURE

ATTN JEFF FREEMAN

PO BOX 986

PERRYTON TX 79070-0986

Owner #: 9579

Parcel/Seq #: 2533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 004695001000000000

206 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

83,143

83,143

83,143

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA DBA

PERRYTON OFFICE SUPPLY

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12027

Parcel/Seq #: 2536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 004704001000000000

123 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

279,250

279,250

279,250

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON OFFICE SUPPLY

PITNEY BOWES INC

5310 CYPRESS CENTER DR STE 110

TAMPA FL 33609-1057

Owner #: 9726

Parcel/Seq #: 2541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED MAILING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 004769001000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,252

7,252

7,252

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PEDRO & ROSALBA

21 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 216250

Parcel/Seq #: 2549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 28X44 SCHULT DWMHAcct #: 004832001000000000

21 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2156 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,784

8,784

8,784

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PSHIGODA DUANE ALLEN

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 9956

Parcel/Seq #: 2551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 28X72 SOLITAIRE DWAcct #: 004861001000000000

14288  CO RD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 6514 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

22,426

22,426

4,600

17,826

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY DBA

LONS WELDING

PO BOX 688

PERRYTON TX 79070-0688

Owner #: 10124

Parcel/Seq #: 2566/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

VEHICLE

FURNITURE & COMPUTER

Acct #: 004939001000000000

522 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

614,850

614,850

614,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LONS WELDING

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 2567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WELDING TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 004943001000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

45,015

45,015

45,015

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON SERVICE COMPANY

 ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 214038

Parcel/Seq #: 2574/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.7220

 Map:

250' X 300'Acct #: 005001000000000000

143 SE LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

35,393

387,337

422,730

422,730

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS HAROLD

TOM SCHARMAN

PO BOX 451156

OMAHA NE 68145-6156

Owner #: 10887

Parcel/Seq #: 2624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1993 28X64 SHULTZ MHAcct #: 005297002000000000

14154  FM 2711 PERRYTON TX 79070 6538 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

19,372

19,372

8,635

10,737

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MISSIONARY BAPTIST FOUNDATION 

DBA

SENIOR VILLAGE

1212 13TH ST STE 100

LUBBOCK TX 79401-3940

Owner #: 8792

Parcel/Seq #: 2642/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT AT SENIOR VILLAGE

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 005416001000000000

3101 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

30,966

30,966

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SENIOR VILLAGE
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AURORA COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR 

COMPANY

2225 Q STREET

AURORA NE 68818-1304

Owner #: 257755

Parcel/Seq #: 2699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #36(C-1) & #36 (C-2)

HANGAR #12, 14, & 23

Acct #: 005800006000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

72,675

72,675

72,675

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOSTER TESTING COMPANY INC

PO BOX 1940

WEATHERFORD OK 73096-1940

Owner #: 4202

Parcel/Seq #: 2720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 005887599001000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

202,315

202,315

202,315

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS JACK E ESTATE

 WILLIE RAE TREGELLAS

PO BOX 701

PERRYTON TX 79070-0701

Owner #: 12434

Parcel/Seq #: 2743/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #40 (C-8)

N9140S D-9861

Acct #: 006082001000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNITED SUPERMARKETS LLC

7830 ORLANDO AVE

LUBBOCK TX 79423-1942

Owner #: 12598

Parcel/Seq #: 2749/1

Agent: KURZGRPINC - KURZ GROUP INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

COMPUTERS & OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 006140001000000000

2806 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,037,499

2,037,499

2,037,499

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON MOTOR COMPANY INC

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 9587

Parcel/Seq #: 2751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #1Acct #: 006158006000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ SAUL

PO BOX 353

PERRYTON TX 79070-0353

Owner #: 5642

Parcel/Seq #: 2788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1965 10X55 M SYSTEM MHAcct #: 006431004000000000

915 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

1,608

1,608

1,608

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCHMAN TERRY

PO BOX 17

WAKA TX 79093-0017

Owner #: 1686

Parcel/Seq #: 2790/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #13Acct #: 006456002000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,040

3,040

3,040

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE IMPLEMENT COMPANY 

INC

ATTN BRYAN FARNEY OR TERRY 

TOWNSEND

710 N MAIN ST

Owner #: 3868

Parcel/Seq #: 2811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 006534001000000000

710 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2309 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

147,000

147,000

147,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PANHANDLE IMPLEMENT

GORMAN & PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 710

PERRYTON TX 79070-0710

Owner #: 4756

Parcel/Seq #: 2843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 006657599009800000

1321 NE 14TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,180,252

13,180,252

13,180,252

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY DAVID J DBA

H & B SALES COMPANY

PO BOX 570

PERRYTON TX 79070-0570

Owner #: 8072

Parcel/Seq #: 2887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 007022599001600000

121 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

72,300

72,300

72,300

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: H & B SALES COMPANY

HARBISON FISCHER MFG COMPANY

901 N CROWLEY RD

CROWLEY TX 76036-3798

Owner #: 5219

Parcel/Seq #: 2928/1

Agent: JPRICERCOM - JERRY W PRICER & COM

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & SUPPLIES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 007407599001000000

14510 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

354,729

354,729

354,729

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 3000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 ALLREDAcct #: 008001000000000000

2305 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,775

364,165

381,940

381,940

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

3101 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5323

Owner #: 9116

Parcel/Seq #: 3001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.5510

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 ALLREDAcct #: 008002000000000000

2309 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

18,960

367,136

386,096

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER DONNA J DBA

KILE CHEMICAL COMPANY

PO BOX 288

PERRYTON TX 79070-0288

Owner #: 6889

Parcel/Seq #: 3241/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIP

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 009722599001000000

14635 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,675

6,675

6,675

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: KILE CHEMICAL COMPANY

GIPSON JACK

401 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3611

Owner #: 4618

Parcel/Seq #: 3266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010001000000000000

401 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

22,274

24,584

15,795

8,789

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON JACK

401 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3611

Owner #: 4618

Parcel/Seq #: 3267/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010002000000000000

405 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

1,401

3,711

3,711

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLA DOMINGA

1713 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4823

Owner #: 276290

Parcel/Seq #: 3268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010003000000000000

409 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

19,275

21,585

21,585

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLA DOMINGA

1713 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4823

Owner #: 276290

Parcel/Seq #: 3269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010004000000000000

413 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

29,543

31,853

565

31,288

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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PENA BELTRAN JESUS DAVID

& ROMERO YESENIA RUBI

417 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3611

Owner #: 276468

Parcel/Seq #: 3270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010005000000000000

417 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

23,896

26,206

26,206

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 3271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010006000000000000

421 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

23,555

25,865

25,865

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON EULA FAYE ESTATE

401 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 4614

Parcel/Seq #: 3272/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010007000000000000

402 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

17,419

19,729

19,729

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON C DEWAYNE

406 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 4612

Parcel/Seq #: 3273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010008000000000000

406 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

32,224

34,534

14,555

19,979

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES MIGUEL

410 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 214092

Parcel/Seq #: 3274/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010009000000000000

410 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

36,251

38,561

3,003

35,558

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LESPERANCE EMILIO

414 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 7405

Parcel/Seq #: 3275/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010010000000000000

414 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

34,838

37,148

6,887

30,261

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 3276/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 1 ANDERSONAcct #: 010011000000000000

422 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

52,020

56,640

76

56,564

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

COLMENERO ISIDRO JR

401 S FIR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3615

Owner #: 262275

Parcel/Seq #: 3277/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010012000000000000

401 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

52,092

54,402

54,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERUMEN OSVALDO

405 S FIR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275996

Parcel/Seq #: 3278/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010013000000000000

405 S FIR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

29,296

31,606

31,606

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ RAYMUNDO JR & ISABEL

409 S FIR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 5005

Parcel/Seq #: 3279/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010014000000000000

409 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

63,400

65,710

6,544

59,166

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES JUAN

413 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3615

Owner #: 4706

Parcel/Seq #: 3280/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010015000000000000

413 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

33,445

35,755

11,127

24,628

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

WARD DORA

PO BOX 354

PERRYTON TX 79070-0354

Owner #: 12941

Parcel/Seq #: 3282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010016000000000000

417 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

25,633

27,943

27,943

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VILLAGRAN JUAN C

1302 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 12712

Parcel/Seq #: 3283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0950

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 ANDERSON

W 75' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 010017000000000000

421 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,906

38,547

40,453

40,453

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMM MISTY

PO BOX 343

PERRYTON TX 79070-0343

Owner #: 215615

Parcel/Seq #: 3284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0820

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 ANDERSON

E 65' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 010018000000000000

605 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,201

27,776

28,977

28,977

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDEROS SUSANA

PO BOX 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-0020

Owner #: 217104

Parcel/Seq #: 3286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3650

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 2 ANDERSON

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 010019000000000000

402 S GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

41,318

45,938

45,938

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERNAL ALFREDO C

10 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 861

Parcel/Seq #: 3288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010021000000000000

410 S GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,772

2,772

2,772

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORDERO LUZ E

13100 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 212300

Parcel/Seq #: 3289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010022000000000000

414 S GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

28,992

31,302

31,302

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO JENNIFER

1921 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5103

Owner #: 213561

Parcel/Seq #: 3290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010023000000000000

418 S GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

30,883

33,193

33,193

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNDON MARGIE

422 S GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3620

Owner #: 5648

Parcel/Seq #: 3291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 ANDERSONAcct #: 010024000000000000

422 S GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,541

76,992

79,533

16,585

62,948

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER 50/50 LLC

PO BOX 1025

PERRYTON TX 79070-1025

Owner #: 214694

Parcel/Seq #: 4093/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.5400

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 B J HUGHESAcct #: 015001000000000000

322 S INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

40,220

207,005

247,225

247,225

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN RICHARD

1010 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 7338

Parcel/Seq #: 4747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 BARLOW

& THE S 29.5' OF LOT 3

BLK 1 SANTA ROSA

Acct #: 020001000000000000

1010 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,312

71,521

75,833

75,833

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARRISH CHARLES ARTHUR & 

BARBARA

JOINT TENANTS

1014 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 257779

Parcel/Seq #: 4748/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 BARLOWAcct #: 020002000000000000

1014 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

101,691

106,311

106,311

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEWITT BLAKE & JESSICA

702 SW 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276704

Parcel/Seq #: 4749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 BARLOWAcct #: 020003000000000000

702 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

114,059

118,679

118,679

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER MICHAEL & ELIZABETH

PO BOX 921

PERRYTON TX 79070-0921

Owner #: 218436

Parcel/Seq #: 4750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 BARLOW

& THE S 35' OF LOT 3 BLK 2

SANTA ROSA

Acct #: 020004000000000000

1009 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,697

94,323

99,020

99,020

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CUDD DENNIS

1013 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3805

Owner #: 2804

Parcel/Seq #: 4751/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 BARLOWAcct #: 020005000000000000

1013 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

110,673

115,447

115,447

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POTTER DENNIS

1017 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3805

Owner #: 216007

Parcel/Seq #: 4752/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 BARLOWAcct #: 020006000000000000

1017 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

135,585

140,359

140,359

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ DALE R

1102 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3828

Owner #: 6690

Parcel/Seq #: 4753/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020007000000000000

1102 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

109,613

114,387

114,387

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LINDA JUREE

1106 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3828

Owner #: 215873

Parcel/Seq #: 4754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020008000000000000

1106 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,697

93,122

97,819

97,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDAZOLA ALEJANDRO

1110 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3828

Owner #: 253047

Parcel/Seq #: 4755/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020009000000000000

1110 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,697

70,655

75,352

75,352

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS LLOYD A & PATSY E

1114 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3828

Owner #: 218450

Parcel/Seq #: 4756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020010000000000000

1114 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

131,373

136,147

136,147

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COOK BEATRICE ESTATE

DONNA WEBER

1118 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3828

Owner #: 2511

Parcel/Seq #: 4757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020011000000000000

1118 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

88,017

92,791

92,791

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRADLEY THERON & DAFFANY

1202 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3830

Owner #: 275945

Parcel/Seq #: 4758/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020012000000000000

1202 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

80,740

85,514

85,514

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD DAVID COKE

1206 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3830

Owner #: 2803

Parcel/Seq #: 4759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020013000000000000

1206 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

73,291

1,213

79,278

79,278

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT DAVEY L & DEBORAH M

815 NE 24TH ST

GUYMON OK 73942-6037

Owner #: 250923

Parcel/Seq #: 4760/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020014000000000000

1210 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

74,490

79,264

79,264

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAVASO TERRI L

6835 E CAMELBACK RD APT 4006

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

Owner #: 12715

Parcel/Seq #: 4761/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020015000000000000

1214 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

72,785

77,559

77,559

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAPIEN CASEY

1218 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3830

Owner #: 255450

Parcel/Seq #: 4762/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 3 BARLOWAcct #: 020016000000000000

1218 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

89,542

94,316

94,316

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BENGE BRODY

1101 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3827

Owner #: 276214

Parcel/Seq #: 4763/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020017000000000000

1101 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

73,229

78,003

78,003

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAIN LEWIS R

1105 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3827

Owner #: 214554

Parcel/Seq #: 4765/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020018000000000000

1105 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,697

76,915

81,612

81,612

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOUNTS R DUANE

1109 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3827

Owner #: 8783

Parcel/Seq #: 4766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020019000000000000

1109 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,697

88,051

92,748

92,748

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOWMAN LEONARD L MRS ESTATE

 JUDITH A  BOWMAN

3313 CANTERA WAY

ROUND ROCK TX 78681-1108

Owner #: 1171

Parcel/Seq #: 4767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020020000000000000

1113 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

57,518

62,292

62,292

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOLAND REBECCA SUE

1117 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276130

Parcel/Seq #: 4768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020021000000000000

1117 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

76,927

81,701

81,701

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ORLANDO & VERONICA

1101 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 216633

Parcel/Seq #: 4769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020022000000000000

1201 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

53,573

58,347

58,347

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOHN KEVIN

1205 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3829

Owner #: 1055

Parcel/Seq #: 4770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020023000000000000

1205 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

95,931

100,705

100,705

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE ASCENCION & MARIA

1505 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-4436

Owner #: 214111

Parcel/Seq #: 4771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020024000000000000

1209 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

75,924

80,698

80,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS LETICIA

821 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 9171

Parcel/Seq #: 4772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020025000000000000

1213 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

150,653

155,427

155,427

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURKHALTER ASHLEY R & JESSE D

1217 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3829

Owner #: 250727

Parcel/Seq #: 4773/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 4 BARLOWAcct #: 020026000000000000

1217 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

130,081

134,855

134,855

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HABERTHUR COBY K & JOY D'AUN

1102 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4033

Owner #: 215400

Parcel/Seq #: 4774/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3540

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 BARLOW

& THE N 48.5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 020027000000000000

1102 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,470

179,174

187,644

187,644

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYDEN VAN LEE

1106 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4033

Owner #: 5391

Parcel/Seq #: 4775/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 BARLOW

S 12.5' LOT 2 & ALL LOT 3

& N 26.5' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 020028000000000000

1106 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

274,152

281,852

281,852

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ ADOLFO & CORINA

3006 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5506

Owner #: 218421

Parcel/Seq #: 4776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 5 BARLOW

THE S 35.5' OF LOT 4 &

THE N 54' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 020029000000000000

1110 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

176,646

183,576

183,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BETTY MARY DEMETROPOLIS

1206 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276946

Parcel/Seq #: 4777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 5 BARLOW

& S 8' OF LOT 5 &

N 10' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 020030000000000000

1206 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

260,283

266,443

266,443

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ JAMIE

2310 W RAY AVE

ARTESIA NM 88210-3015

Owner #: 218360

Parcel/Seq #: 4778/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3660

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 5 BARLOW

& S 52' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 020031000000000000

1210 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,778

286,058

294,836

294,836

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOCH RONALD

4809 COUNTY ROAD 2815

HONEY GROVE TX 75446-3625

Owner #: 4719

Parcel/Seq #: 4779/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3990

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 5 BARLOWAcct #: 020032000000000000

1222 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,548

223,238

232,786

232,786

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EZZELL DOROTHY J REV TRUST

DOROTHY J  EZZELL

1101 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 276656

Parcel/Seq #: 4780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3230

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 6 BARLOW

& THE N 43.5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 020033000000000000

1101 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4032 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

210,474

218,559

1

218,558

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JOSHUA M & CHELSEY E

1105 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 267517

Parcel/Seq #: 4781/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 BARLOW

THE S 17.5' OF LOT 2 &

THE N 57.5' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 020034000000000000

1105 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

149,330

155,105

155,105

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA JOSHUA M & CHELSEY E

1105 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 267517

Parcel/Seq #: 4782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 6 BARLOW

& S 3.5' OF LOT 3

& N 19.5' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 020035000000000000

1109 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

206,884

213,429

213,429

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA BERNARDO J

1201 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4034

Owner #: 214087

Parcel/Seq #: 4783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 BARLOW

THE S 42.5' OF LOT 5 &

THE N 42.5' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 020036000000000000

1201 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

133,954

140,499

140,499

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ SAUL G

1205 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4034

Owner #: 276146

Parcel/Seq #: 4784/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 6 BARLOW

S 19.5' OF LOT 6, ALL OF LOT 7

& THE N 4' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 020037000000000000

1205 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,622

151,220

157,842

157,842

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VICTORY FAMILY CHURCH & WORLD

OUTREACH CENTER INC

PO BOX 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215264

Parcel/Seq #: 4785/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3380

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 BARLOW

S 58' LOT 8 & N 52' OF LOT 9

PARSONAGE

Acct #: 020038000000000000

1217 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,470

322,022

330,492

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK DAVID J & LILLIAN R

1221 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4034

Owner #: 10942

Parcel/Seq #: 4786/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2210

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 6 BARLOW

& S 10' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 020039000000000000

1221 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,544

251,807

257,351

257,351

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KNAPP BRANDAN DUKE

1102 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4029

Owner #: 276357

Parcel/Seq #: 4787/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 7 BARLOW

N 75' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 020040000000000000

1102 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

137,236

143,011

143,011

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COWAN ALVIN B JR

1606 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4439

Owner #: 2639

Parcel/Seq #: 4788/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0890

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 BARLOW

& S 3.5' OF LOT 1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 020041000000000000

1106 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

2,050

1,864

3,914

3,914

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLER KENNETH J ESTATE

1118 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4029

Owner #: 8376

Parcel/Seq #: 4788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0890

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 BARLOW

& S 3.5' OF LOT 1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 020041000000000000

1106 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

2,050

1,864

3,914

3,914

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLER KENNETH J ESTATE

1118 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4029

Owner #: 8376

Parcel/Seq #: 4790/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3690

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 7 BARLOWAcct #: 020042000000000000

1118 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,470

95,657

104,127

104,127

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BINGEL PAUL B

PO BOX 1254

PERRYTON TX 79070-1254

Owner #: 250396

Parcel/Seq #: 4791/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2320

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 7 BARLOW

& THE N 13.5' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 020043000000000000

1202 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,332

106,457

111,789

111,789

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 4792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 7 BARLOW

S 42.3' LOT 5 & N 32.7' LOT 6

Acct #: 020044000000000000

1206 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

125,871

131,646

131,646

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORGAN KYLE T & LUCRETIA

1214 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4031

Owner #: 261233

Parcel/Seq #: 4793/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 7 BARLOW

S 23.3' LOT 6  & N 42.3' LOT 7

Acct #: 020044500000000000

1214 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

100,036

105,041

105,041

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PETZITILLO CATHLEEN A

1218 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4031

Owner #: 250932

Parcel/Seq #: 4794/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 7 BARLOW

& THE S 13.5' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 020045000000000000

1218 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

121,409

126,799

126,799

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER TATE

PO BOX 409

PERRYTON TX 79070-0409

Owner #: 12553

Parcel/Seq #: 4795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2830

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 7 BARLOWAcct #: 020046000000000000

1222 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,670

82,796

91,466

91,466

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA DBA

PERRYTON OFFICE SUPPLY

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12027

Parcel/Seq #: 4800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BAUMANN

BAUMANN FIRST ADDITION

Acct #: 025001000000000000

2217 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,850

76,618

80,468

80,468

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAUMANN DAVID K

5504 85TH ST

LUBBOCK TX 79424-4608

Owner #: 215666

Parcel/Seq #: 252500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BAUMANN

BAUMAN SECOND ADDITION

Acct #: 02501000000

2305 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,850

63,904

67,754

67,754

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KERL KELLEY K

126 N HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 257882

Parcel/Seq #: 4807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030001000000000000

126 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

51,390

53,590

10,832

42,758

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ JOSE & PACHECO CINTHIA 

TREJO

122 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 276611

Parcel/Seq #: 4808/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030002000000000000

122 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

26,610

4,531

33,341

33,341

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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YARA TRANQUILINO

118 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 13578

Parcel/Seq #: 4809/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030003000000000000

118 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

47,660

49,860

49,860

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JESUS MANUEL

114 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 4101

Parcel/Seq #: 4810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030004000000000000

114 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

28,207

30,407

30,407

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ JUNIOR ZAMUDIO & MARIA

110 N HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 254199

Parcel/Seq #: 4811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030005000000000000

110 N HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

57,026

59,226

59,226

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZEJDA CHRISTINE ESTATE

102 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 13631

Parcel/Seq #: 4812/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030006000000000000

106 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

24,823

27,023

27,023

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZEJDA CHRISTINE ESTATE

102 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 13631

Parcel/Seq #: 4813/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030007000000000000

102 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

12,135

14,335

14,335

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE MARIA ELISA

125 N GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2019

Owner #: 263292

Parcel/Seq #: 4814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030008000000000000

125 N GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

40,809

43,009

43,009

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREJO TOMAS

121 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2019

Owner #: 12446

Parcel/Seq #: 4815/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030009000000000000

121 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

424,438

426,638

393,005

33,633

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 4816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030010000000000000

117 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

47,195

49,395

49,395

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YARA TRANQUILINO NICK & SANDRA L

118 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 276655

Parcel/Seq #: 4817/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030011000000000000

113 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

55,549

3,629

61,378

61,378

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERCADO JOSE G & YAJAIRA M

109 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2019

Owner #: 216176

Parcel/Seq #: 4819/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030012100000000000

109 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

21,089

23,289

23,289

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EAGLE VERNON WAYNE

EAGLE VINCE

105 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2019

Owner #: 210799

Parcel/Seq #: 4820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030013000000000000

105 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 2019 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

26,705

28,905

28,905

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORROW MARY DENISE TRUST

2109 JACKSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276717

Parcel/Seq #: 4821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 1 BELMONTAcct #: 030014000000000000

101 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 2019 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

23,404

25,604

25,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHACON GREGORIO R

20 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2022

Owner #: 211189

Parcel/Seq #: 4822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030015000000000000

20 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

49,202

51,402

51,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN PEGGY & JOHN H

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7337

Parcel/Seq #: 4823/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030016000000000000

18 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

33,762

35,962

35,962

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS JORGE A

14 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2022

Owner #: 210445

Parcel/Seq #: 4824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030017000000000000

14 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

41,553

43,753

43,753

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA CARLOS & EULALIA

10 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2022

Owner #: 216968

Parcel/Seq #: 4826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030018000000000000

10 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

24,543

26,743

1,216

25,527

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAL MIGUEL

1 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2021

Owner #: 7282

Parcel/Seq #: 4827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030019

6 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,640

2,640

2,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASSEY NERINA ANN

2 N HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276864

Parcel/Seq #: 4828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030020000000000000

2 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

27,562

29,762

29,762

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MONTES PAULINA

 RICARDO GRANILLO

205 N 29TH ST

DUNCAN OK 73533-2427

Owner #: 216467

Parcel/Seq #: 4829/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030021000000000000

21 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

25,619

27,819

27,819

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO NIVIA & SENON

17 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2017

Owner #: 1992

Parcel/Seq #: 4830/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030022000000000000

17 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

54,794

1,794

58,788

58,788

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA HECTOR

1009 KEY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2455

Owner #: 1124

Parcel/Seq #: 4831/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030023000000000000

13 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

29,200

31,400

31,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER FELICIA

PO BOX 1278

PERRYTON TX 79070-1278

Owner #: 217106

Parcel/Seq #: 4832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030024000000000000

9 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

25,634

27,834

27,834

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAREAL ROBERTO MATEO

7 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2017

Owner #: 276579

Parcel/Seq #: 4833/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030025000000000000

7 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

23,498

25,698

25,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA JUAN CARLOS

1 N GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2017

Owner #: 250617

Parcel/Seq #: 4834/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 BELMONTAcct #: 030026000000000000

1 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

58,992

61,192

61,192

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ MANUEL A & MARIA IRMA

1 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2431

Owner #: 250365

Parcel/Seq #: 4835/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 BELMONTAcct #: 030027000000000000

1 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

45,767

47,967

47,967

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATES BYERL

5 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2431

Owner #: 709

Parcel/Seq #: 4836/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 3 BELMONTAcct #: 030028000000000000

5 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

67,231

69,431

69,431

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERUMEN LAURA CRYSTAL

1005 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4237

Owner #: 216057

Parcel/Seq #: 4837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 BELMONT

BELMONT

Acct #: 030029000000000000

9 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

29,815

32,015

32,015

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL SANTOS

PO BOX 1213

PERRYTON TX 79070-1213

Owner #: 774

Parcel/Seq #: 4838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 BELMONTAcct #: 030030000000000000

13 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

34,323

36,523

36,523

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ BENITO & ROSA

2013 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211823

Parcel/Seq #: 4839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 3 BELMONTAcct #: 030031000000000000

17 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

29,319

31,519

31,519

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN WILMA MARILYN

102 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2434

Owner #: 276344

Parcel/Seq #: 4840/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 BELMONTAcct #: 030032000000000000

21 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

29,988

32,188

32,188

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ ISABEL

2 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 5624

Parcel/Seq #: 4841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 BELMONT

& N 10' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 030033000000000000

2 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

30,012

32,652

32,652

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES JOSE I & ROSA A

10 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275986

Parcel/Seq #: 4842/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 BELMONT

S 40' LOT 8 & N 20' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030034000000000000

10 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

64,924

103

67,667

67,667

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA SERGIO & GEORGINA RAMIREZ

14 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 250438

Parcel/Seq #: 4843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 BELMONT

S 30' LOT 9 & N 20' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 030035000000000000

14 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

38,509

40,709

40,709

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA BERNARDO

BERNIE QUINTANA

18 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 10019

Parcel/Seq #: 4844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 3 BELMONT

S 30' LOT 10 & N 30' OF LOT 11

Acct #: 030036000000000000

18 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

58,622

61,262

6,269

54,993

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO HECTOR

22 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 3747

Parcel/Seq #: 4845/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 3 BELMONT

S 20' LOT 11 & 12

Acct #: 030037000000000000

22 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

53,172

390

56,642

56,642

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAMMONDS ANGELA

101 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2433

Owner #: 212696

Parcel/Seq #: 4846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 4 BELMONT

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 030038000000000000

101 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

56,824

63,424

63,424

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HAMMONDS ANGELA

101 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2433

Owner #: 212696

Parcel/Seq #: 4847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0520

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 4 BELMONTAcct #: 030039000000000000

109 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

1,375

3,575

3,575

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIQUEZ ENRIQUE & MAYRA

119 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2433

Owner #: 216704

Parcel/Seq #: 4848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 BELMONT

1975 MOBILE HOME 24 X 56

Acct #: 030040000000000000

119 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

32,972

37,372

37,372

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY KATHLEEN T

102 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2428

Owner #: 276154

Parcel/Seq #: 4849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 4 BELMONTAcct #: 030041000000000000

102 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

4,620

12,654

17,274

17,274

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STUTE JIM & LUCILLE ESTATE

PO BOX 19

PERRYTON TX 79070-0019

Owner #: 11935

Parcel/Seq #: 4851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 4 BELMONT

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 030043000000000000

122 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

83,879

1,375

94,054

94,054

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HILL JUANITA SPINDEN

1905 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5731

Owner #: 5754

Parcel/Seq #: 4852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030044000000000000

201 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

50,083

52,283

52,283

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO HUMBERTO

205 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2435

Owner #: 210314

Parcel/Seq #: 4853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030045000000000000

205 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

53,064

55,264

55,264

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BERNAL JORGE C & CARMEN

209 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2435

Owner #: 213554

Parcel/Seq #: 4854/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030046000000000000

209 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

69,824

72,024

10,692

61,332

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 8819

Parcel/Seq #: 4855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030047000000000000

213 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

54,468

56,668

56,668

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA BILLY D ESTATE

217 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2435

Owner #: 284

Parcel/Seq #: 4856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030048000000000000

217 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

44,130

46,330

46,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH CATHY

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3479

Parcel/Seq #: 4857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030049000000000000

221 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

28,038

30,238

30,238

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BIGGS JENNIFER

2902 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 250570

Parcel/Seq #: 4858/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1080

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 BELMONT

THE E/2 OF LOT 7

Acct #: 030050000000000000

722 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

48,618

51,698

51,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROJO RAMIRO M

724 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2420

Owner #: 250003

Parcel/Seq #: 4859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1080

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 BELMONT

W/2 OF LOT 7

Acct #: 030051000000000000

724 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

43,327

46,407

46,407

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLAUGHTER DONNA RAY

202 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2430

Owner #: 212689

Parcel/Seq #: 4860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 5 BELMONT

1969 14X60 CHICKASHA MH

Acct #: 030052000000000000

202 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

4,903

70

7,173

7,173

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OWENS LAWRENCE ESTATE

ANN OWENS

4302 S HAYDEN ST

AMARILLO TX 79110-2006

Owner #: 9280

Parcel/Seq #: 4861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030053000000000000

206 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

26,964

450

29,614

5,173

24,441

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTOYA LORI BETH

413 W CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2139

Owner #: 266497

Parcel/Seq #: 4862/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 5 BELMONTAcct #: 030054100000000000

214 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

53,140

57,540

57,540

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ PEDRO

218 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2430

Owner #: 250653

Parcel/Seq #: 4863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 5 BELMONT

N 45' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 030055000000000000

218 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,980

41,228

43,208

43,208

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOSS KENNETH ESTATE

410 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2053

Owner #: 8757

Parcel/Seq #: 4864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 5 BELMONT

& THE S 5' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 030056000000000000

222 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 2430 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,420

35,710

38,130

38,130

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAQUEZ RAUL & MARIA T

702 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2420

Owner #: 212672

Parcel/Seq #: 4865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1110

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 5 BELMONT

E/2 OF LOT 14

Acct #: 030057000000000000

702 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

71,266

74,346

74,346

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHICK DALE O

706 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2420

Owner #: 2148

Parcel/Seq #: 4866/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1110

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 5 BELMONT

W/2 OF LOT 14

Acct #: 030058000000000000

706 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

42,010

45,090

1,440

43,650

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BICHSEL KENNETH J &

KATHERINE J BICHSEL

122 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2027

Owner #: 261196

Parcel/Seq #: 4867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 6 BELMONT

& THE N 12.5' OF LOT 2

BELMONT

Acct #: 030059000000000000

122 N INDIANA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

43,588

46,063

1,413

44,650

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGROVE ARLIE E

PO BOX 85

PERRYTON TX 79070-0085

Owner #: 5241

Parcel/Seq #: 4868/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 BELMONT

S 37.5' LOT 2 & N 21.5' LOT 3

Acct #: 030060000000000000

118 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

24,518

27,114

27,114

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ISIDORO & JAMIE

1802 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4826

Owner #: 768

Parcel/Seq #: 4869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 BELMONT

S 28.5' LOT 3 & N 30.5' LOT 4

Acct #: 030061000000000000

114 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

41,342

43,938

43,938

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARKAS ENRIQUEZ VANESSA

910 MEMORIAL DR

MACOMB IL 61455-3041

Owner #: 213486

Parcel/Seq #: 4870/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 BELMONT

S 19.5' LOT 4 & N 40' LOT 5

Acct #: 030062000000000000

110 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

83,100

85,740

85,740

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIRANDA ISMAEL & MARIA

106 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2027

Owner #: 217086

Parcel/Seq #: 4871/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 6 BELMONT

& S 10' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 030063000000000000

106 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

58,661

61,301

61,301

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KARBER GARRY

1006 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 6724

Parcel/Seq #: 4872/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 6 BELMONTAcct #: 030064000000000000

102 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

4,653

6,853

6,853

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MADDOX TOBY D

15000 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6504

Owner #: 210462

Parcel/Seq #: 4873/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 6 BELMONTAcct #: 030065000000000000

121 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,200

2,200

2,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DINGMAN JEFFERY R

113 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2023

Owner #: 210352

Parcel/Seq #: 4875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 6 BELMONT

1995 16X76 SANTA FE MH

Acct #: 030067000000000000

117 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

37,554

2,150

44,104

44,104

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOREHAND WILLIAM C

PO BOX 293

PERRYTON TX 79070-0293

Owner #: 4183

Parcel/Seq #: 4876/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 6 BELMONT

1984 14X60 MH

Acct #: 030068000000000000

109 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

7,141

9,341

9,341

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAIN GLADYS ESTATE

105 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2023

Owner #: 1758

Parcel/Seq #: 4877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 6 BELMONT

& N/2 OF LOT 13

14 X 76 MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 030069000000000000

105 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

10,139

13,439

13,439

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO MARCOS & GALINDO 

VIRIDIANA

7 1/2 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2438

Owner #: 271655

Parcel/Seq #: 4878/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 6 BELMONT

& S/2 OF LOT 13

Acct #: 030070000000000000

101 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

30,834

34,134

34,134

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ANAYA ISAIAS

20 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2026

Owner #: 286

Parcel/Seq #: 4879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030071000000000000

20 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

44,120

46,320

12,862

33,458

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO HECTOR

22 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 3747

Parcel/Seq #: 4880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030072000000000000

18 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

33,953

36,153

36,153

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIER JORGE & JESSICA

14 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2026

Owner #: 218480

Parcel/Seq #: 4881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030073000000000000

14 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

44,584

46,784

46,784

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOMINGUEZ LILIANA

10 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2026

Owner #: 276262

Parcel/Seq #: 4882/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030074000000000000

10 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

55,151

57,351

10,164

47,187

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LINCYCOMB KRIS A

2 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2026

Owner #: 213465

Parcel/Seq #: 4883/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 7 BELMONT

BELMONT

Acct #: 030075000000000000

2 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

57,419

60,719

60,719

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE RODOLFO

1718 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 8886

Parcel/Seq #: 4884/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030076000000000000

21 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

8,768

15,368

15,368

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORUNDA HILDA

 OSCAR BORUNDA

314 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3011

Owner #: 215795

Parcel/Seq #: 4885/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030077000000000000

9 N HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

3,842

6,042

6,042

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217605

Parcel/Seq #: 4886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030078000000000000

5 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 2021 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

43,200

45,400

45,400

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAL MIGUEL

1 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2021

Owner #: 7282

Parcel/Seq #: 4887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 7 BELMONTAcct #: 030079000000000000

1 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

32,632

777

35,609

35,609

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHACON ALBERTO

PO BOX 1175

PERRYTON TX 79070-1175

Owner #: 2068

Parcel/Seq #: 4888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 8 BELMONTAcct #: 030080000000000000

1 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

44,553

46,753

46,753

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KINGSTON VERA & TRACI D KINGSTON

5 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2438

Owner #: 263376

Parcel/Seq #: 4889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 8 BELMONTAcct #: 030081000000000000

5 S INDIANA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

30,867

33,067

33,067

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 4890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

N/2 OF LOT 4 BLK 8 BELMONTAcct #: 030082000000000000

9 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,100

2,387

3,487

3,487

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 265254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 8 BELMONTAcct #: 03008202

9 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,200

5,692

7,892

7,892

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA GUADALUPE

5 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 217708

Parcel/Seq #: 4891/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 8 BELMONT

& THE S/2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 030083000000000000

17 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

30,044

33,344

33,344

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLEDA ALEX & PATRICIA

21 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2438

Owner #: 276111

Parcel/Seq #: 4892/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 8 BELMONTAcct #: 030084000000000000

21 S INDIANA ST PERRYTON TX 79070 2438 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

20,862

23,062

23,062

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARRELL TRACY & SUZANNA

2513 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5427

Owner #: 6385

Parcel/Seq #: 4893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 8 BELMONT

& THE N/2 OF 8

Acct #: 030085000000000000

805 W CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

57,686

60,986

60,986

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BULLARD KEN & SHERRY

14 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2432

Owner #: 213358

Parcel/Seq #: 4894/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 8-10 BLK 8 BELMONT

S/2 LT 8

2001 32 X 76 DW

Acct #: 030086000000000000

14 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,500

56,351

61,851

61,851

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN WILMA MARILYN

102 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2434

Owner #: 276344

Parcel/Seq #: 4895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-12 BLK 8 BELMONTAcct #: 030087000000000000

22 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

7,164

11,564

11,564

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ENRIQUEZ LAURA

101 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2440

Owner #: 213992

Parcel/Seq #: 4896/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030088000000000000

101 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

58,478

60,678

60,678

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO GRESELDA

105 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275803

Parcel/Seq #: 4897/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030089000000000000

105 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,100

40,086

41,186

41,186

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 276034

Parcel/Seq #: 4897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030089000000000000

105 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,100

40,086

41,186

41,186

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA SERGIO

109 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2440

Owner #: 215837

Parcel/Seq #: 4898/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030090000000000000

109 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

47,352

840

50,392

21,139

29,253

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JESUS

117 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2440

Owner #: 10073

Parcel/Seq #: 4899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030091000000000000

113 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

32,714

34,914

34,914

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JESUS

117 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2440

Owner #: 10073

Parcel/Seq #: 4900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030091500000000000

117 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

69,540

71,740

71,740

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAVEZ MIGUEL & GUADALUPE

PO BOX 386

PERRYTON TX 79070-0386

Owner #: 253080

Parcel/Seq #: 4901/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 9 BELMONTAcct #: 030092000000000000

121 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

25,384

504

28,088

28,088

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN WILMA MARILYN

102 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2434

Owner #: 276344

Parcel/Seq #: 4902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 9 BELMONT

& N/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 030093000000000000

102 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

59,416

62,716

62,716

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NUBIA M

401 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2805

Owner #: 276673

Parcel/Seq #: 4903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 9 BELMONT

THE S/2 OF LOT 8 &

THE N 37.5' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030094000000000000

106 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

62,457

65,185

65,185

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ PABLO & MARIA

118 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2447

Owner #: 276668

Parcel/Seq #: 4904/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 9 BELMONT

& THE S 12.5' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030095000000000000

110 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

23,292

26,020

26,020

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JESUS & RAMIREZ MINDI

117 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2440

Owner #: 276480

Parcel/Seq #: 4905/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 9 BELMONT

BELMONT

Acct #: 030096000000000000

122 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

49,268

53,668

53,668

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS J

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 2073

Parcel/Seq #: 4906/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030097000000000000

201 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

58,158

60,358

9,407

50,951

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOPEZ GUADALUPE V & ELIZABETH

205 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 215582

Parcel/Seq #: 4907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030098000000000000

205 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

63,326

65,526

65,526

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PONDER DIANE

209 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 9797

Parcel/Seq #: 4908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030099000000000000

209 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

27,045

29,245

29,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 4909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030100000000000000

213 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

29,334

31,534

31,534

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO JESUS & ANTONIA

217 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 250371

Parcel/Seq #: 4910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030101000000000000

217 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

35,839

38,039

38,039

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIMALDO MARIA

221 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 276282

Parcel/Seq #: 4911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030102000000000000

221 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

25,117

507

27,824

460

27,364

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLEGOS JUAN G & MARIA

225 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 215199

Parcel/Seq #: 4912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030103000000000000

225 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,860

36,549

39,409

39,409

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MILLER DOUGLAS CAROL

 SHELIA ROCK

2209 GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5007

Owner #: 3342

Parcel/Seq #: 4913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 10 BELMONT

& N 25' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030104000000000000

202 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

15,167

18,467

18,467

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC ELROY OSCAR W

210 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2436

Owner #: 8127

Parcel/Seq #: 4914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 10 BELMONT

& S/2 OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030105000000000000

210 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

46,118

49,418

49,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWFORD CHARLES L

1302 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4623

Owner #: 2711

Parcel/Seq #: 4915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030106000000000000

214 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

33,184

35,384

35,384

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JESUS R

2107 SAVOY DRIVE

AMARILLO TX 79118-6796

Owner #: 250924

Parcel/Seq #: 4916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030107000000000000

218 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

18,808

21,008

21,008

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO ERNESTO

PO BOX 315

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0315

Owner #: 7823

Parcel/Seq #: 4917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 10 BELMONTAcct #: 030108000000000000

222 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

24,857

27,057

27,057

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO JOSEPH ADRIAN

9151 HELIUM RD

AMARILLO TX 79119-7624

Owner #: 215201

Parcel/Seq #: 4918/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 10 BELMONT

E/2 OF LOT 14

Acct #: 030109000000000000

802 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

44,444

47,524

47,524

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SANTOYO MARIA GABRIELA

806 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2422

Owner #: 216967

Parcel/Seq #: 4919/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 10 BELMONT

THE W/2 OF LOT 14

Acct #: 030200000000000000

806 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

57,026

60,106

13,392

46,714

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CHANDLER M C

118 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2031

Owner #: 2088

Parcel/Seq #: 4920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 11 BELMONT

N 12.5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 030201000000000000

122 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

35,630

38,358

38,358

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHANDLER M C

118 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2031

Owner #: 2088

Parcel/Seq #: 4921/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 11 BELMONT

S 37.5' LOT 2 & N 21.5' LOT 3

Acct #: 030202000000000000

118 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

36,418

39,014

39,014

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA ALMA

114 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2031

Owner #: 213707

Parcel/Seq #: 4922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 11 BELMONT

S 28.5' LOT 3 & N 30.5' LOT 4

Acct #: 030203000000000000

114 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

34,253

36,849

36,849

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

106 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276841

Parcel/Seq #: 4923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 11 BELMONT

S 19.5' LOT 4 & N 40' LOT 5

Acct #: 030204000000000000

110 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

33,936

36,532

36,532

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA L ENRIQUE

106 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2031

Owner #: 12646

Parcel/Seq #: 4924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 11 BELMONT

& S 10' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 030205000000000000

106 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

63,910

66,550

66,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

106 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276841

Parcel/Seq #: 4925/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 11 BELMONTAcct #: 030206000000000000

102 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

34,912

1,008

38,120

38,120

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA PABLO JR

121 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2041

Owner #: 4407

Parcel/Seq #: 4926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 11 BELMONT

& N 12.5' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030207000000000000

121 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

52,262

54,990

1,664

53,326

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO BARBARA & HELENA

& BINKLEY ADELINA

117 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2041

Owner #: 275952

Parcel/Seq #: 4927/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 11 BELMONT

S 37.5' LOT 9 & N 21.5' LOT 10

Acct #: 030208000000000000

117 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

31,875

34,471

34,471

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHANDLER M C

118 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2031

Owner #: 2088

Parcel/Seq #: 4928/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 11 BELMONT

S 28.5' LOT 10 & N 30.5' LT 11

Acct #: 030209000000000000

113 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

45,106

58

47,760

47,760

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH CATHY

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3479

Parcel/Seq #: 4929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 11 BELMONT

S 19.5' LT 11 & N 40'  LT 12

Acct #: 030300000000000000

109 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,596

34,601

37,197

37,197

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KARBER JERRY L & JOHNNIE F

105 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 6726

Parcel/Seq #: 4930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 11 BELMONT

& S 10' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 030301000000000000

105 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

16,683

19,323

19,323

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREJO TOMAS

121 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2019

Owner #: 12446

Parcel/Seq #: 4931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 11 BELMONTAcct #: 030302000000000000

101 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

37,600

39,800

39,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OASIS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 1171

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275951

Parcel/Seq #: 4932/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1200

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 12 BELMONT

& N 12.5' OF LOT 2

BELMONT

Acct #: 030303000000000000

18 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,639

40,037

41,676

41,676

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ERMINIO & PAULA

1901 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218566

Parcel/Seq #: 4933/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 12 BELMONT

S 37.5' LOT 2 & N 21' LOT 3

Acct #: 030304000000000000

14 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

35,692

738

38,982

38,982

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHELL RONDAL W

10 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2029

Owner #: 10842

Parcel/Seq #: 4934/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 12 BELMONT

S 29' LOT 3 & N 29' LOT 4

Acct #: 030305000000000000

10 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

55,693

58,245

58,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES THOMAS H

6 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2029

Owner #: 6665

Parcel/Seq #: 4935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 12 BELMONT

S 21' LOT 4 & N 37.5' LOT 5

Acct #: 030306000000000000

6 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

37,327

39,879

39,879

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINS AVA L

2 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2029

Owner #: 2396

Parcel/Seq #: 4936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 12 BELMONT

& S 12.5' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 030307000000000000

2 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

48,046

381

51,155

51,155

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PACHECO EDUARDO & TREJO 

ADRIANA

21 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276426

Parcel/Seq #: 4937/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 12 BELMONTAcct #: 030308000000000000

21 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

22,054

1,532

25,786

25,786

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTOYA FABIAN & VELEZ LUCERO

1005 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3219

Owner #: 276009

Parcel/Seq #: 4938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 12 BELMONTAcct #: 030309000000000000

17 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

47,036

49,236

49,236

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GAMEZ JESUS & MA LUDY

13 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2025

Owner #: 217244

Parcel/Seq #: 4939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 12 BELMONTAcct #: 030400000000000000

13 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

42,301

44,501

44,501

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ URBANO

9 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2025

Owner #: 215879

Parcel/Seq #: 4940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 12 BELMONTAcct #: 030401000000000000

9 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

70,372

72,572

12,085

60,487

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GROVER NEAL

2501 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5412

Owner #: 2997

Parcel/Seq #: 4941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 12 BELMONTAcct #: 030402000000000000

5 N INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

28,863

31,063

31,063

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILES CAROL

PO BOX 398

PERRYTON TX 79070-0398

Owner #: 4588

Parcel/Seq #: 4942/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 12 BELMONTAcct #: 030403000000000000

1 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

33,528

35,728

35,728

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STUMPF CHARLEY

1 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2444

Owner #: 11925

Parcel/Seq #: 4943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 13 BELMONT

& N 12.5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 030404000000000000

1 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

35,325

38,053

38,053

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITAL JOSE MANUEL & ANA MARIA

5 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275828

Parcel/Seq #: 4944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 13 BELMONT

S 37.5" LT 2 & N 21' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 030405000000000000

5 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 2822 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

52,683

88

55,323

10,681

44,642

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS OSVALDO & SANDRA

1117 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4143

Owner #: 4286

Parcel/Seq #: 4945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 13 BELMONT

S 29' OF LOT 3 &  N 29'  LT 4

Acct #: 030406000000000000

9 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

66,871

4,139

73,562

73,562

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ FILEMON ESTATE

 JOSE MARTINEZ

13 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2444

Owner #: 7887

Parcel/Seq #: 4946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 13 BELMONT

S 20.83' LT 4 & N 37.5'  LT 5

Acct #: 030407000000000000

13 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

37,464

595

40,611

40,611

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIRA MISTY V THERESA

17 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2444

Owner #: 272657

Parcel/Seq #: 4947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 13 BELMONT

& THE S 12.5' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 030408000000000000

17 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

40,894

1,739

45,361

3,793

41,568

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JOSE A & NUBIA I

1921 SW 23RD AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 254186

Parcel/Seq #: 4948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 13 BELMONTAcct #: 030409000000000000

2 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

37,377

39,577

39,577

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 4949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 13 BELMONT

& THE N 10' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 030500000000000000

6 S INDIANA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

73,220

75,860

75,860

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH CATHY

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3479

Parcel/Seq #: 4950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 13 BELMONT

S 40' LT 9 & N 30' LT 10

Acct #: 030501000000000000

14 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

32,412

35,492

35,492

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONADO ALEX ISIDRO

18 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 276636

Parcel/Seq #: 4951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 13 BELMONT

S 20' LT 10 & N 40'  LT 11

Acct #: 030502000000000000

18 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2439 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

41,835

44,475

44,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRANILLO -  LOPEZ RIGOBERTO

22 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214261

Parcel/Seq #: 4952/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 13 BELMONT

& S 10' OF LOT 11

Acct #: 030503000000000000

22 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,640

49,361

52,001

52,001

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO TOMAS JR

101 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2446

Owner #: 211655

Parcel/Seq #: 4953/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 14 BELMONT

& N 12.5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 030504000000000000

101 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

44,695

47,423

47,423

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEEK RAY

105 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2446

Owner #: 216644

Parcel/Seq #: 4954/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 14 BELMONT

S 37.5' LT 2 & N 20'  LT 3

Acct #: 030505000000000000

105 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

42,024

1,302

45,878

45,878

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEEK JACKIE D

109 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2446

Owner #: 216610

Parcel/Seq #: 4955/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 14 BELMONT

S 29.5" LT 3 & N 29.5'  LT 4

Acct #: 030506000000000000

109 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

40,890

3,900

47,342

47,342

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS RONALD & DONNITA

13501 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276106

Parcel/Seq #: 4956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 14 BELMONT

S 20' LT 4 & N 37.1'  LOT 5

Acct #: 030507000000000000

113 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,552

41,008

351

43,911

43,911

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRY PHILLIPS MARY LOU

7590 CO RD 3

MERINO CO 80741

Owner #: 9660

Parcel/Seq #: 4957/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 14 BELMONT

& S 12.5' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 030508000000000000

117 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,728

41,342

1,829

45,899

45,899

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALLEROS MARIO F & OLGA MURO

102 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2441

Owner #: 218405

Parcel/Seq #: 4958/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 14 BELMONTAcct #: 030509000000000000

102 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

28,143

562

30,905

30,905

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA JUAN

106 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2441

Owner #: 287

Parcel/Seq #: 4959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 14 BELMONTAcct #: 030600000000000000

106 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

39,994

42,194

42,194

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA MARIA SOCORRO

110 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2441

Owner #: 262302

Parcel/Seq #: 4960/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 14 BELMONTAcct #: 030601000000000000

110 S INDIANA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

28,305

154

30,659

30,659

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 159 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

RAMIREZ JESUS R

2107 SAVOY DRIVE

AMARILLO TX 79118-6796

Owner #: 250924

Parcel/Seq #: 4961/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 14 BELMONTAcct #: 030602000000000000

114 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

22,450

24,650

24,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MARTIN & SARITA

118 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2441

Owner #: 212701

Parcel/Seq #: 4962/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 14 BELMONTAcct #: 030603000000000000

118 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

88,848

4,113

95,161

17,689

77,472

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ PEDRO B & LETICIA

122 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2441

Owner #: 7819

Parcel/Seq #: 4963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 14 BELMONT

BELMONT

Acct #: 030604000000000000

122 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

30,993

33,193

33,193

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSENDO FRANCISCO J

418 TOWNSEND ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3139

Owner #: 250318

Parcel/Seq #: 4964/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030605000000000000

201 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

31,782

33,982

33,982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSENDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 

&AUGUSTINA

418 TOWNSEND ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3139

Owner #: 216009

Parcel/Seq #: 4966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 2-5 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030607000000000000

205 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,800

201,510

210,310

210,310

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSENDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 

&AUGUSTINA

418 TOWNSEND ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3139

Owner #: 216009

Parcel/Seq #: 4967/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030608000000000000

217 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,640

2,640

2,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSENDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 

&AUGUSTINA

418 TOWNSEND ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3139

Owner #: 216009

Parcel/Seq #: 4968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030609000000000000

217 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

2,904

70,267

73,171

73,171

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JORGE & YESENIA

202 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2443

Owner #: 216527

Parcel/Seq #: 4969/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030700000000000000

202 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

22,352

24,552

24,552

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS J & GUADALUPE

TALAMANTES

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 214680

Parcel/Seq #: 4970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030701000000000000

206 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

24,900

1,277

28,377

28,377

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 4971/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030702000000000000

210 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

24,775

26,975

26,975

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO BALDEMAR

214 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2443

Owner #: 12062

Parcel/Seq #: 4972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030703000000000000

214 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

76,108

78,308

18,277

60,031

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 4973/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030704000000000000

218 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

26,034

28,234

28,234

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

106 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276841

Parcel/Seq #: 4974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030705000000000000

222 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

46,313

48,513

48,513

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS PEDRO

226 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2443

Owner #: 211316

Parcel/Seq #: 4975/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 15 BELMONTAcct #: 030706000000000000

226 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,816

116,616

119,432

65,359

54,073

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RUDD NATHAN R & AMANDA

PO BOX 397

PERRYTON TX 79070-0397

Owner #: 214609

Parcel/Seq #: 4976/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2920

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENT #1

N 98' OF LOT 1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031001000000000000

2402  SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,170

365,569

381,739

381,739

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RILEY R MICHAEL

PO BOX 886

PERRYTON TX 79070-0886

Owner #: 10381

Parcel/Seq #: 4977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 BENT #1

&  S 2'  LT 1 & N 5' OF LOT 3

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031002000000000000

2406  SEQUOIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,005

283,545

299,550

299,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYDEN MARITAL TRUST SHARE ONE

ALFRED L HAYDEN

2410 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5826

Owner #: 276512

Parcel/Seq #: 4978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2390

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 BENT #1

THE S 80' OF LOT 3

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031003000000000000

2410  SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

226,210

239,410

239,410

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY FLORENCE Y REV LIVING 

TRUST

MARC CONLEY

PO BOX 757

HOOKER OK 73945-0757

Owner #: 211382

Parcel/Seq #: 4979/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2690

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031004000000000000

2502  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

222,571

237,421

237,421

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 162 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ROBERSON BRUCE L & RUTH C

PO BOX 494

PERRYTON TX 79070-0494

Owner #: 10424

Parcel/Seq #: 4980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2690

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031005000000000000

2506  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

324,199

339,049

339,049

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEAMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST

JOHN D SEAMAN

PO BOX 315

PERRYTON TX 79070-0315

Owner #: 255218

Parcel/Seq #: 4981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5220

 Map:

LOT 6-7 BLK 1 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031006000000000000

2510  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

28,875

219,211

248,086

248,086

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOTO KIMBERLY & JESSE REYNOSO

2518 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5828

Owner #: 214840

Parcel/Seq #: 4983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031008000000000000

2518  SEQUOIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,675

332,808

348,483

348,483

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAYTEX LLC

1601 ROBINHOOD RD

VISTA CA 92084-7445

Owner #: 216782

Parcel/Seq #: 4984/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3060

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 BENT #1

N 105' OF LOT 1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031009000000000000

2401  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,325

223,443

240,768

240,768

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS MARJOR

2405 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5827

Owner #: 8717

Parcel/Seq #: 4985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 BENT #1

S 5' LOT 1 & N 75' OF LOT 2

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031010000000000000

2405  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

215,408

228,608

228,608

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED PERRY L

2409 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5827

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 4986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2920

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 BENT #1

& S 10' OF LOT 2

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031011000000000000

2409  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,500

324,909

341,409

341,409

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HENSLEY RENIE L & TAMMIE

PO BOX 602

PERRYTON TX 79070-0602

Owner #: 5574

Parcel/Seq #: 4987/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2480

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031012000000000000

2501  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,025

331,624

345,649

345,649

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 4988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 BENT #1

& A 19' X 39' EASEMENT IN THE

NW CORNER OF LOT 6

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031013000000000000

2505  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,160

285,084

302,244

302,244

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICE DON & MISTY

2517 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 213582

Parcel/Seq #: 4989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2450

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 BENT #1

EXCPT A 19X39 ESMT IN NW CORNR

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031014000000000000

2509  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

15,469

15,469

15,469

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICE DON & MISTY

2517 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 213582

Parcel/Seq #: 4990/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2480

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031015000000000000

2517  SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

14,025

403,373

417,398

417,398

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA EFREN & RANDI

2521 S SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 276091

Parcel/Seq #: 4991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2620

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 BENT #1

BENT TREE #1

Acct #: 031016000000000000

2521  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

363,358

378,208

378,208

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PORTER JACK

12800 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7400

Owner #: 9825

Parcel/Seq #: 4993/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7620

 Map:

LOT 9-11 BLK 1 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032001000000000000

2401  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

44,550

174,975

219,525

219,525

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CATOR LOYD L & DENA R

2501 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5849

Owner #: 214061

Parcel/Seq #: 4996/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2540

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032004000000000000

2501  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

209,009

223,859

223,859

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES GENE R

2505 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5849

Owner #: 213256

Parcel/Seq #: 4997/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032005000000000000

2505  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,025

257,613

271,638

271,638

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO JESSY J & AFTON

2509 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5849

Owner #: 216017

Parcel/Seq #: 4998/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032006000000000000

2509  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,025

195,847

209,872

209,872

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA JOSE LUIS & SUSIE J

2513 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5849

Owner #: 8866

Parcel/Seq #: 4999/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2540

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 1 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032007000000000000

2513  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

242,113

256,963

256,963

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO ORALIA

PO BOX 503

PERRYTON TX 79070-0503

Owner #: 269567

Parcel/Seq #: 5000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2820

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 1 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032008000000000000

2517  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,500

256,722

273,222

273,222

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINNEY ALAN D

2402 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 3988

Parcel/Seq #: 5001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2820

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032009000000000000

2402  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,500

316,498

332,998

332,998

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EISENMAN GREGORY W

2406 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 3592

Parcel/Seq #: 5002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2260

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032010000000000000

2406  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

235,955

249,155

249,155

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN JERRY L

PO BOX 821

PERRYTON TX 79070-0821

Owner #: 1513

Parcel/Seq #: 5004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4520

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 3 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032011000000000000

2418  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

26,400

275,491

301,891

301,891

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN LINDA SUE

PO BOX 518

PERRYTON TX 79070-0518

Owner #: 262269

Parcel/Seq #: 5006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2260

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032013000000000000

2506  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

222,231

235,431

235,431

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POINTER ROY & JANYE

2510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 9782

Parcel/Seq #: 5007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2260

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032014000000000000

2510  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

289,671

302,871

302,871

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUGHES SHAWN

2514 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 6097

Parcel/Seq #: 5008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2820

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 3 BENT #2

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032015000000000000

2514  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,500

332,052

348,552

348,552

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON K DALE

2602 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5851

Owner #: 6540

Parcel/Seq #: 5009/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5650

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 BENT #2

& LOT 2 BLOCK 4 EXTENDED

BENT TREE #2

Acct #: 032016000000000000

2602  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

36,300

553,447

589,747

589,747

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RANDALL KEITH W

PO BOX 184

PERRYTON TX 79070-0184

Owner #: 212968

Parcel/Seq #: 5010/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3810

 Map:

BLOCK 4 SECOND EXTENSION

& BLK 4, LT 4 FROM

BLOCK 4 THIRD EXTENSION

BENT TREE ADDITION #3

Acct #: 032017000000000000

2606 S TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

22,275

484,887

507,162

507,162

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARTSFIELD HUNTER & TAMMY

2601 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5851

Owner #: 275789

Parcel/Seq #: 5012/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3820

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENT #3

BENT TREE #3

Acct #: 033001000000000000

2601  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

21,945

257,638

279,583

279,583

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS MELODEE ANN

2602 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5830

Owner #: 216086

Parcel/Seq #: 5013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 BENT #3

BENT TREE #3

Acct #: 033002000000000000

2602  SEQUOIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

23,100

337,814

360,914

360,914

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIPPER CECIL J & ASHLEA

PO BOX 285

BOOKER TX 79005-0285

Owner #: 212156

Parcel/Seq #: 5014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3640

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 BENT #3

BENT TREE #3

Acct #: 033003000000000000

2601  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

20,955

355,576

376,531

376,531

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POWELL WILLIAM D

2605 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5851

Owner #: 9864

Parcel/Seq #: 5016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2980

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENT #4

BENT TREE #4

Acct #: 034001000000000000

2605  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,160

278,037

295,197

295,197

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REEVES DOUGLAS LEE

2606 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5830

Owner #: 10197

Parcel/Seq #: 5017/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3530

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 BENT #4

BENT TREE #4

Acct #: 034002000000000000

2606  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

20,130

243,800

263,930

263,930

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SELL RITA C

2605 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5831

Owner #: 213198

Parcel/Seq #: 5018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3030

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 BENT #4

BENT TREE #4

Acct #: 034003000000000000

2605  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,160

227,293

244,453

244,453

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON MARITAL TRUST

2401 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5850

Owner #: 216658

Parcel/Seq #: 5019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1180

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENT #5

THE N 49.6' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 0340100

2401  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

189,345

197,430

197,430

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITEHEAD JAREL L

2403 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5850

Owner #: 13167

Parcel/Seq #: 210812/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1160

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 0340101

2403  UTICA LANE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,920

187,068

194,988

194,988

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 210008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1160

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 BENT #5

MID 48.6' OF LOT 2

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 03401021

2407  UTICA LANE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,920

185,074

192,994

192,994

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER C W JR

2405 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5850

Owner #: 8478

Parcel/Seq #: 210061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1160

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 BENT #5

S 26.8' OF L1 & N 21.8' OF L2

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034010211

2405  UTICA LANE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,920

208,075

215,995

215,995

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN JERRY L

PO BOX 821

PERRYTON TX 79070-0821

Owner #: 1513

Parcel/Seq #: 210006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1490

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 BENT #5

S 58.2' OF LOT 2

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 03401022

2409  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,570

184,835

194,405

194,405

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREGELLAS TIM E

912 KIMBROUGH RD

AZLE TX 76020-2636

Owner #: 255238

Parcel/Seq #: 5021/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3350

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034010400000000000

2413  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,513

219,782

238,295

238,295

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD GREGORY B

2501 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 4724

Parcel/Seq #: 5022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3580

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034010600000000000

2501  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,800

312,599

332,399

332,399

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 5023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3580

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034010800000000000

2505  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,800

392,986

412,786

412,786

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEYEA RICHARD

2418 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5816

Owner #: 210198

Parcel/Seq #: 5025/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6690

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034011200000000000

2418  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

36,960

296,842

333,802

333,802

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINNEY CLARKE

PO BOX 1068

PERRYTON TX 79070-1068

Owner #: 12014

Parcel/Seq #: 5026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3580

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034011400000000000

2504  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

21,780

828,124

849,904

849,904

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACKEY KENNETH L & SANDRA

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 276423

Parcel/Seq #: 5027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5970

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034012000000000000

2602  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

39,600

39,600

39,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 169 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 5029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5960

 Map:

LOT 1-2  BLK 4 BENT #5

BENT TREE #5

Acct #: 034013000000000000

2601  UTICA LANE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

36,300

626,244

662,544

662,544

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 213852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7170

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENT #6

BENT TREE #6 REPLAT

Acct #: 03402100000000000

1906 SW 26TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

31,185

31,185

31,185

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENNER JERRY & BETTY

1902 SW 26TH

PERRYTON TX 79070-1117

Owner #: 269546

Parcel/Seq #: 213853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3620

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 BENT #6

BENT TREE #6 REPLAT

Acct #: 03402200000000000

1902 SW 26TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

14,850

495,878

510,728

510,728

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PRIMITIVE BAPTIST 

CHURCH

BYRL W HARDY

14490 COUNTY ROAD 24

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217259

Parcel/Seq #: 213855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4300

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 BENT #6

BENT TREE #6 REPLAT

Acct #: 034024000000000000

1905 SW 26TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

24,750

274,260

299,010

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY BYRL W

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 5229

Parcel/Seq #: 213856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4040

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 BENT #6

BENT TREE #6 REPLAT

Acct #: 034025000000000000

0 SW 26TH AVE 1909  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,005

16,005

16,005

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELTS ZAK DBA

FELTS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 906

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250122

Parcel/Seq #: 5032/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 BLAIR

BLAIR ADDITION IN OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 035001000000000000

110 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

24,920

24,920

24,920

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FELTS ZAKARY R

2209 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5833

Owner #: 252040

Parcel/Seq #: 5033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 1 BLAID

BLAIR ADDITION IN OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 035002000000000000

101 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,172

79,242

92,414

92,414

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELTS ZAKARY R

2209 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5833

Owner #: 252040

Parcel/Seq #: 212542/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

LOTS 5-6 BLK 1 BLAIR

BLAIR ADDITION IN OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 0350025

101 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,499

11,499

11,499

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 5034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2790

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK D BLAIR

BLAIR ADDITION IN OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 035003000000000000

22 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

31,017

31,017

31,017

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 5035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1430

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK D BLAIR

BLAIR ADDITION IN OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 035003100000000000

1 E SANTA FE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,680

10,680

10,680

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENTLEY FAMILY TRUST

 GERALDENE BENTLEY

1810 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 848

Parcel/Seq #: 212233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0330

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BENTLEYAcct #: 0380010

922 N MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,602

60,666

80,268

80,268

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAHARA SRL INC

3505 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5302

Owner #: 215545

Parcel/Seq #: 212377/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0160

 Map:

BEST WESTERN ADDITION

HOTEL

Acct #: 0390010

3505 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

237,600

712,697

950,297

950,297

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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URAV LLC

 CORPORATE OFFICE

1033 W WILSON ST

BORGER TX 79007

Owner #: 213856

Parcel/Seq #: 212832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4030

 Map:

BEST WESTERN RESTAURANT

ADDITION

Acct #: 0391000

3507 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

47,520

108,320

155,840

155,840

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URAV LLC

 CORPORATE OFFICE

1033 W WILSON ST

BORGER TX 79007

Owner #: 213856

Parcel/Seq #: 251495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4630

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 BEST WESTERN #2

BEST WESTERN SECOND ADDITION

Acct #: 0392000

3509 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

54,000

54,000

54,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRAND PATRICIA ESTATE

318 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2118

Owner #: 212513

Parcel/Seq #: 5041/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4650

 Map:

BLODGETT ADDITION (ALL OF IT)Acct #: 040001000000000000

318 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,198

58,089

63,287

63,287

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALLARES CESAR & TERESA

105 NE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2336

Owner #: 214381

Parcel/Seq #: 5049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

TRACT 1 BOZEMAN

1978 14X70 MH

1976 14 X 57 MH

Acct #: 043001100000000000

105 NE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,850

7,114

3,203

3,515

4,022

21,704

21,704

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHOA REINALDO & MUNOZ BERTHA

202 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 276359

Parcel/Seq #: 213191/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4030

 Map:

BOZEMAN ADDITION

ALL OF BOZEMAN ADDITION

EXPT TR 1 70' X100' & E .246 A

Acct #: 0430020

103 NE 6TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,855

9,080

21,935

21,935

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDRANO MATIES RENE & LAURA

109 NE 6TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2336

Owner #: 256697

Parcel/Seq #: 254810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2460

 Map:

BOZEMAN ADDITION

THE E .246 ACRES

Acct #: 04300500000

109 NE 6TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,234

1,375

4,609

4,609

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORNEJO JORGE

2310 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5010

Owner #: 2586

Parcel/Seq #: 5056/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6920

 Map:

BLK 1 BRYAN

EAST PART OF BRYAN

BRYAN

Acct #: 045001000000000000

825 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

25,788

67,705

93,493

93,493

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 5057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6670

 Map:

BLK 1 BRYAN

WEST PART OF BRYAN

Acct #: 045002000000000000

707 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,177

85,795

106,972

106,972

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REAMES CLAY A ESTATE

DELVENE J REAMES EXEC

701 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3631

Owner #: 10147

Parcel/Seq #: 5067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.9970

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 CALDWELLAcct #: 050001000000000000

701 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

76,715

89,915

89,915

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOMINGUEZ ARNOLDO/MENDOZA 

LILIANA

1301 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 213065

Parcel/Seq #: 5077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055001000000000000

1301 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,820

4,164

12,984

12,984

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINS RICHARD H

1306 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4706

Owner #: 2410

Parcel/Seq #: 5078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

LOT 12-13 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1982 14X80 LANCER MH

Acct #: 055002000000000000

1306 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

13,936

10,426

24,362

24,362

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCOTT GEORGE M

1314 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4706

Owner #: 10970

Parcel/Seq #: 5079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

LOT 15-16 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1982 14X78 LANCER MH

Acct #: 055002010000000000

1314 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

13,524

16,752

30,276

30,276

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ORTEGA JOSE L

 SAMUEL MANDUJANO

2906 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3134

Owner #: 9218

Parcel/Seq #: 5080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055002015000000000

1310 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,762

2,445

9,207

9,207

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ RAUL

 MARIA GONZALEZ

1322 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4706

Owner #: 214826

Parcel/Seq #: 5082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055002030000000000

1322 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,762

6,674

13,436

13,436

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERAN JORGE A & MARIA

1805 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4819

Owner #: 12177

Parcel/Seq #: 5083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055002045000000000

1402 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,762

2,597

4,109

13,468

13,468

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ FREDDY & ERIKA LOPEZ

PO BOX 350

PERRYTON TX 79070-0350

Owner #: 216849

Parcel/Seq #: 5084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1980 14X78 TOWN & COUNTRY MH

Acct #: 055002050000000000

1406 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,762

9,240

16,002

16,002

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDOVAL MARIO & CANDELARIA

1410 BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-4708

Owner #: 276505

Parcel/Seq #: 5085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1975 14X60 CRESCENT MH

Acct #: 055002060000000000

1410 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,762

6,881

13,643

13,643

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MARIO

26 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2579

Owner #: 214371

Parcel/Seq #: 5086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1980 12X70 DILLA MH

Acct #: 055002070000000000

1414 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,762

7,599

14,361

14,361

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MERCADO RAMIRO

14612 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 212567

Parcel/Seq #: 5087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1986 16X76 CANYON WOOD MH

Acct #: 055002080000000000

1418 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,762

10,733

17,495

17,495

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUZMAN AZUCENA

1305 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 214334

Parcel/Seq #: 212480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550021

1305 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

2,849

10,199

10,199

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ARMANDO & RAYO R

2414 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5417

Owner #: 215037

Parcel/Seq #: 212481/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 CATALINA

2003 16X76 HOMEMAKER MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550030

1309 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

18,551

25,901

25,901

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARRELL BOBBY G & MARSHA

115 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4728

Owner #: 210991

Parcel/Seq #: 5088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 1 CATALINA

W 50' OF LOT 24

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055003500000000000

115 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

68,213

75,563

75,563

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLA LUIS & MARIBEL

121 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4728

Owner #: 212769

Parcel/Seq #: 5089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 1 CATALINA

E 50' OF LOT 24

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055004000000000000

121 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

64,265

71,615

71,615

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIDALGO JUAN CARLOS

FABIOLA NAVARRETE

1313 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 215561

Parcel/Seq #: 212482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 CATALINA

1993 16X80 FLEETWOOD MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550041

1313 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

9,661

17,011

17,011

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALES REYDESEL MERCARDO

205 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 212374

Parcel/Seq #: 5090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1973 14X78 LANCER MH

Acct #: 055004500000000000

201  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

7,539

14,889

14,889

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES REYDESEL MERCARDO

205 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 212374

Parcel/Seq #: 212522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550046

205  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

7,350

4,949

12,299

12,299

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 212486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550050

1317 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

7,768

15,118

15,118

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS LETICIA

821 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 9171

Parcel/Seq #: 5091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1980 14X66 MH

Acct #: 055005200000000000

209  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,557

6,744

12,301

12,301

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JUAN LUIS & ALMADELIA

213 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 250581

Parcel/Seq #: 5092/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1972 14X78 STAR DUST MH

Acct #: 055005300000000000

213  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

8,450

15,065

15,065

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JESSICA

217 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 269604

Parcel/Seq #: 5093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 CATALINA

1999 14X80 MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055005500000000000

217  CATALINA AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

14,493

21,108

21,108

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ROSENDA

225 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 4713

Parcel/Seq #: 212523/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 CATALINA

1978 14X80 LANCER MH

RHODES SD

Acct #: 05500555

221  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

8,591

15,206

15,206

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ROSENDA

225 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 4713

Parcel/Seq #: 5094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 CATALINA

1982 16X76 FESTIVAL MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055005600000000000

225  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4718 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

11,754

19,104

19,104

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIDALGO JUAN CARLOS

FABIOLA NAVARRETE

1313 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 215561

Parcel/Seq #: 212488/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550060

1321 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

2,945

10,295

10,295

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LLAMAS JORGE

1910 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 7506

Parcel/Seq #: 5095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 CATALINA

1978 14X72 GRAHAM MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055007000000000000

202  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

8,021

15,371

15,371

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LORENZO VALENTIN V & CANO KARINA 

A

206 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275873

Parcel/Seq #: 5096/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055007010000000000

206  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

2,299

9,649

9,649

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRO JOSEFINA

1325 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 261189

Parcel/Seq #: 212490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055007011

1325 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

7,350

2,896

240

10,486

10,486

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PALLARES ANA KAREN

210 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 276535

Parcel/Seq #: 5097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

1985 14X70 MH

Acct #: 055007020000000000

210  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

8,303

14,918

14,918

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AYALA CARLOS & ANA

214 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 217232

Parcel/Seq #: 210689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 CATALINA

2009 30X64 SILVER CREEK DW MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05500704

214  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4717 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

44,479

51,094

51,094

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ALEJANDRO G & ROCIO

218 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 250362

Parcel/Seq #: 5098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 CATALINA

1983 14X80 WOODLAND MH

SD RHODES

Acct #: 055007050000000000

218  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

9,993

16,608

16,608

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL JOSE M & DOLORES

817 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 211013

Parcel/Seq #: 5099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 CATALINA

1965 14X60 CONTINENTAL MH

Acct #: 055007060000000000

222  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

7,031

13,646

13,646

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIMA RAUL & NANCY PALLARES

 NANCY PALLARES

226 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 217251

Parcel/Seq #: 210690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 3 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05500707

226  CATALINA AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

3,753

11,103

11,103

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ JESUS MANUEL

2010 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5034

Owner #: 215622

Parcel/Seq #: 5100/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055007080000000000

201 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

3,097

10,447

10,447

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FEREGRINO GREGORIO & VERONICA

205 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 213333

Parcel/Seq #: 213145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 CATALINA

1998 12X60 MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055007085

205 SE 14TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

9,271

16,621

16,621

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAVALA MARIO SR

3302 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 210039

Parcel/Seq #: 2575/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 3 CATALINA

1972 14X65 DETROITER MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055007090000000000

209 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

7,111

13,726

13,726

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN & VERONICA

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 212176

Parcel/Seq #: 5101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 3 CATALINA

1975 14X70 SKYLINE MH

SD RHODES

Acct #: 055007100000000000

213 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

6,729

2,640

15,984

15,984

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE ALFREDO PEREZ

217 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 217291

Parcel/Seq #: 210691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05500712

217 SE 14TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,615

2,725

9,340

9,340

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIZCARRA GUSTAVO & LAURA

221 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 217445

Parcel/Seq #: 210692/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 3 CATALINA

1975 16X82 GRAHAM MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05500713

221 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

8,537

15,152

15,152

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JURADO MARCOS

225 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 212860

Parcel/Seq #: 5102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 3 CATALINA

1980 14X70 BEDFORD MH

SD RHODES

Acct #: 055007400000000000

225 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

12,917

20,267

3,144

17,123

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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PICAZO OSCAR G & MONICA

1904 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 214007

Parcel/Seq #: 212491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550080

1401 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,820

2,336

11,156

11,156

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL MIGUEL

817 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 215606

Parcel/Seq #: 212492/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 CATALINA

1995 14X70 MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550090

1405 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,820

8,785

17,605

17,605

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONSALEZ IDOLINA BISOSO

1409 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-4703

Owner #: 263312

Parcel/Seq #: 212494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 CATALINA

1995 16X80 MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 0550100

1409 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,820

11,333

867

21,020

21,020

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ BERTHA M

202 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 255409

Parcel/Seq #: 5104/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 CATALINA

1979 14X80 AMERICAN MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055011000000000000

202 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

9,197

16,547

16,547

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACEVEDO ANTONIO

1413 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4703

Owner #: 218478

Parcel/Seq #: 212495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 CATALINA

1983 14X80 WINGATE MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05501101

1413 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,820

8,757

17,577

17,577

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURTADO HOMAR T & DOMINGUEZ 

KARLA D

206 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 276618

Parcel/Seq #: 251488/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 CATALINA

1984 14X76 ELLIOTT MH

SD OF RHODES

BOOK #17

Acct #: 05501110000

206 SE 14TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,350

9,030

16,380

16,380

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLORES SERGIO L

721 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3410

Owner #: 252028

Parcel/Seq #: 251489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1010

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 CATALINA

1998 16X80 SKYLINE MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05501120000

210 SE 14TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,615

14,471

21,086

21,086

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMANIEGO ELFEGO

218 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 275926

Parcel/Seq #: 251490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 CATALINA

2013 26X56 DW MH

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05501130000

218 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

13,230

77,789

25,178

35,079

151,276

151,276

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORONA VICTORIA

226 SE 14TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 251022

Parcel/Seq #: 251492/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2140

 Map:

LOT 6-7 BLK 4 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 05501145000

226 SE 14TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,965

88,832

1,619

104,416

104,416

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 212496/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

BLK 1 CATALINA

SW END OF BLK 1

SD OF RHODES

WATER WELL SITE

Acct #: 05501151

1417 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,350

7,350

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HABERTHUR MELTON C

201 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4723

Owner #: 5031

Parcel/Seq #: 5106/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 4 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055013000000000000

201 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

63,080

73,370

73,370

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATTIN JAMES W

BILL BATTIN

618 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 721

Parcel/Seq #: 5107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 4 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES - W 50' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 055014000000000000

209 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

59,603

66,953

66,953

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MALONE ERNEST C

213 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4723

Owner #: 7745

Parcel/Seq #: 5108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 4 CATALINA

E 15' OF L& W 35' OF LOT 10

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055015000000000000

213 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

57,790

65,140

65,140

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ SERGIO & PERLA

217 SE 15TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4723

Owner #: 250922

Parcel/Seq #: 5109/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 4 CATALINA

E 30'  LOT 10 & W 25' LOT 11

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055016000000000000

217 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

64,189

72,274

72,274

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CVX L&C LLC

PO BOX 638

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0638

Owner #: 250909

Parcel/Seq #: 5110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 4 CATALINA

& THE E 35' OF LOT 11

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055017000000000000

221 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

14,700

99,273

113,973

113,973

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONREAL ARTURO & BRANDIE

106 SE 15TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4727

Owner #: 256603

Parcel/Seq #: 5112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 CATALINA

THE N 50' OF LOT 1

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055018000000000000

106 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,700

68,290

82,990

82,990

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAQUES OLGA

1502 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 6380

Parcel/Seq #: 5113/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1381

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 CATALINA

S 25' OF LT 1 & N 25.25'  LT 2

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055019000000000000

1502 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,369

71,187

78,556

78,556

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 5114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0510

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 CATALINA

S 49.25' OF LOT 2

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055019100000000000

1506 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,225

65,424

72,649

72,649

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SINTAS LYDIA

1508 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 11294

Parcel/Seq #: 5115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 3 SEC 5 CATALINA

N 50.25' OF LOT 3

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055019500000000000

1508 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,369

70,125

77,494

77,494

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA ARTURO JR

12760 CO RD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6540

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 5116/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 CATALINA

S 9.75' LT 3 & N 40.25'  LT 4

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055020000000000000

1510 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

71,729

79,079

79,079

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JESUS MOISES

PO BOX 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-0029

Owner #: 2044

Parcel/Seq #: 5117/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1060

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 1 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

2001 28X50 DW MH

Acct #: 055020400000000000

1326 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,762

35,820

42,582

42,582

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU KATHERINE R

1514 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 10534

Parcel/Seq #: 5118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 5 CATALINA

S 19.75' LT 4 & N 30.25'  LT 5

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055021000000000000

1514 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

78,099

85,449

85,449

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOWERS BERWYN

1518 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 4112

Parcel/Seq #: 5119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 5 CATALINA

S 29.75' AND N 20.25' OF LOT 6

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055022000000000000

1518 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

69,199

76,549

76,549

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAIRD RICHARD L

1522 S BIRCH STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275987

Parcel/Seq #: 5120/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 CATALINA

S 60' OF LOT 6

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055023000000000000

1522 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,820

90,542

99,362

99,362

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON KENNETH G

202 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4721

Owner #: 6544

Parcel/Seq #: 5121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055024000000000000

202 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

79,852

90,142

90,142

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CHRISTIAN & NORMA

204 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4721

Owner #: 215557

Parcel/Seq #: 5122/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 CATALINA

E 5' OF LOT 1

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055025000000000000

204 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

59,740

70,030

70,030

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BILSON ROGER B

210 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4721

Owner #: 908

Parcel/Seq #: 5123/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 CATALINA

W 5' OF LOT 4

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055026000000000000

208 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

85,805

96,095

96,095

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 5124/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 CATALINA

E 70' OF LOT 4

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055027000000000000

214 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

65,299

75,589

75,589

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUEVARA CEYLA DEL CARMEN 

RAVELO

1534 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4715

Owner #: 276689

Parcel/Seq #: 5125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 CATALINA

THE W 70' OF LOT 5

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055028000000000000

1534 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

67,972

78,262

78,262

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRUNER DUSTIN J & JENNIFER

1530 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4715

Owner #: 212196

Parcel/Seq #: 5126/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 6 CATALINA

E 5' OF LOT 5

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055029000000000000

1530 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

62,529

72,819

72,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERRERA JOSE & ESTHER

1526 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4715

Owner #: 5659

Parcel/Seq #: 5127/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 6 CATALINA

W 5' OF LOT 8

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055030000000000000

1526 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

78,687

88,977

88,977

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIRANDA ALBERTO

1522 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4715

Owner #: 8551

Parcel/Seq #: 5128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 CATALINA

E 70' OF LOT 8

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055031000000000000

1522 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,290

91,845

102,135

102,135

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ SAMUEL & ADELA

1501 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 211579

Parcel/Seq #: 5129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 7 CATALINA

LESS THE S 2'

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055032000000000000

1501 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,996

91,698

101,694

101,694

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON JEREMY & MELISA

1505 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216317

Parcel/Seq #: 5130/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 7 CATALINA

S 2' OF LOT 1

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055033000000000000

1505 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,114

66,060

75,174

75,174

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROCK RONNIE

1509 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 10487

Parcel/Seq #: 5131/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 7 CATALINA

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055034000000000000

1509 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,820

91,222

100,042

100,042

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES OCTAVIO M

1513 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 4104

Parcel/Seq #: 5132/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1000

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 CATALINA

N 50' OF LOT 4

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055035000000000000

1513 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

82,665

90,015

8,528

81,487

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ STEVEN T

1517 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 214836

Parcel/Seq #: 5133/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1370

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 CATALINA

S 6.34' LT 4 & W 43.66' LT 5

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055036000000000000

1517 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

82,454

89,804

89,804

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ STEVE J

1521 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 5644

Parcel/Seq #: 5135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2740

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 7 CATALINA

E 38' LT 7- LT 6 & W 5.44 LT 5

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055038000000000000

1521 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,435

63,504

79,939

79,939

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ RAMONA

1525 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 215753

Parcel/Seq #: 5136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 7 CATALINA

W 20'  LOT 7 & E 30'  LOT 8

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055039000000000000

1525 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

87,262

94,612

94,612

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA JUDITH

1529 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 276315

Parcel/Seq #: 5137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 7 CATALINA

W 30' OF LOT 8 & E 20'  LOT 9

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055040000000000000

1529 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

68,664

76,014

76,014

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASEY SHELLIE

1533 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 214391

Parcel/Seq #: 5138/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 7 CATALINA

W 40'  LT 9 & E 10' OF LOT 10

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055040500000000000

1533 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

67,003

74,353

74,353

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS BRAYTON & MORGAN

1537 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 276105

Parcel/Seq #: 5139/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 7 CATALINA

THE W 60' OF LOT 10

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 055041000000000000

1537 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4716 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,820

79,521

88,341

88,341

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ JORGE & JUANA

719 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3544

Owner #: 217192

Parcel/Seq #: 211836/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CEN

1981 14X76 LANCER MH

CENICEROS ADDITION

Acct #: 0570010

719 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3544 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,973

15,108

19,081

19,081

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES EFRAIN

721 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3544

Owner #: 214583

Parcel/Seq #: 211837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 CEN

2000 16X80 CHAMPION MH

CENICEROS ADDITION

Acct #: 0570020

721 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,449

28,638

32,087

32,087

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ARTEMIO

801 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3546

Owner #: 214181

Parcel/Seq #: 211838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 CEN

1980 14X76 MH

CENICEROS ADDITION

Acct #: 0570030

801 S CEDAR PERRYTON 79070 3546 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

15,970

19,270

19,270

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIQUEZ FABIAN

813 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3546

Owner #: 212997

Parcel/Seq #: 211839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 CEN

CENICEROS ADDITION

Acct #: 0570040

809 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,375

4,675

4,675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIQUEZ FABIAN

813 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3546

Owner #: 212997

Parcel/Seq #: 211840/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 CEN

CENICEROS ADDITION

Acct #: 0570050

813 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

4,246

7,546

7,546

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2340

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CEN 2

CENICEROS SECOND ADDITION

Acct #: 05800100000

0 SW 15TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

44,680

44,680

44,680

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JAVIER &

MIRIAM ALBERTINA FLORES

722 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276839

Parcel/Seq #: 250451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850100000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850200000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850300000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850400000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250455/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850500000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES GILBERTO & CAROLINA

314 W BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2576

Owner #: 250633

Parcel/Seq #: 250456/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 CEN 3

2008 13.5X70 KABCO MH

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850600000

518 SE GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,288

15,747

21,035

21,035

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TORRES MARIO & ESCOBEDO FABIOLA

516 GUM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275901

Parcel/Seq #: 250457/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 CEN 3

1998 13.5X70 KABC MH

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850700000

516 SE GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,175

17,747

22,922

22,922

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250458/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850800000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,175

5,175

5,175

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250459/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05850900000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05851000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250461/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05851100000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250462/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05851200000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250463/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05851300000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 250464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 CEN 3

CENICEROS THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 05851400000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,288

5,288

5,288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5147/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3430

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 CITY IND 1

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 060001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,112

20,073

51,185

51,185

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORMAN & PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 710

PERRYTON TX 79070-0710

Owner #: 4756

Parcel/Seq #: 5148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0970

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 CITY IND 1

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 060002000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,104

21,104

21,104

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

H & K RENTALS INC

413 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3129

Owner #: 5015

Parcel/Seq #: 5149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2130

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 CITY IND 1

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 060003000000000000

1302 NE 14TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,965

91,709

108,674

108,674

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORMAN & PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 710

PERRYTON TX 79070-0710

Owner #: 4756

Parcel/Seq #: 5150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.2900

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 2 CITY IND 1

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 060004000000000000

1321 NE 14TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

45,210

206,186

251,396

251,396

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GORMAN & PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 710

PERRYTON TX 79070-0710

Owner #: 4756

Parcel/Seq #: 5151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.5230

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 2 CITY IND 1

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 060005000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

29,326

29,326

29,326

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ATIps

 KENNETH MACKEY

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 252041

Parcel/Seq #: 5152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2040

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 2 CITY IND 1

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 060006000000000000

1502 N MAPLE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,120

52,893

74,013

74,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YOUNG JOHNNY B

PO BOX 233

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 13603

Parcel/Seq #: 5157/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.9200

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 7 CITY IND 2

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #2

Acct #: 062001000000000000

1302  LEWIS ROAD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

36,036

102,354

138,390

138,390

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN LESLIE DEWAYNE

 PERRYTON REDI MIX

14724 CO RD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250915

Parcel/Seq #: 5164/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.3000

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CITY IND 3

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #2

Acct #: 065001000000000000

1201 NE 8TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

37,290

31,344

68,634

68,634

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8200

 Map:

BLK 1 CITY IND 4

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #4

Acct #: 066001000000000000

1301 NE LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,465

229

3,465

229

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 3.9400

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067000500000000000

0 NE LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

13,002

13,002

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 191 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WATSON JUDY ANN

1305 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2324

Owner #: 213894

Parcel/Seq #: 5172/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.5700

 Map:

BLK 2 CITY IND 5

1995 GREEN HILL DW MH

Acct #: 067001000000000000

1305 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,481

38,735

47,216

949

46,267

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ORR DIANA TRUST

 DIANA L ORR, TRUSTEE

2806 TIMBER RIDGE DRIVE

DUNCAN OK 73533

Owner #: 276719

Parcel/Seq #: 5173/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.3700

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067001500000000000

1513 N MAPLE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,330

6,330

6,330

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORR RONALD E TRUST

 RONALD E ORR, TRUSTEE

2806 TIMBER RIDGE

DUNCAN OK 73533

Owner #: 276720

Parcel/Seq #: 5173/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.3700

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067001500000000000

1513 N MAPLE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,330

6,330

6,330

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORR DIANA TRUST

 DIANA L ORR, TRUSTEE

2806 TIMBER RIDGE DRIVE

DUNCAN OK 73533

Owner #: 276719

Parcel/Seq #: 5174/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 2.3580

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 3 CITY IND 5

THE N 153' LOT 3

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067002000000000000

1501 N MAPLE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,892

130,296

141,188

141,188

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORR RONALD E TRUST

 RONALD E ORR, TRUSTEE

2806 TIMBER RIDGE

DUNCAN OK 73533

Owner #: 276720

Parcel/Seq #: 5174/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 2.3580

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 3 CITY IND 5

THE N 153' LOT 3

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067002000000000000

1501 N MAPLE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,892

130,296

141,188

141,188

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5176/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.5330

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 CITY IND 5

& THE S 61' OF LOT 3

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067003000000000000

1401 N MAPLE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,659

335,052

346,711

346,711

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.1000

 Map:

BLK 4 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067004000000000000

0  JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,630

3,630

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.6200

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067005000000000000

0  INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15,246

15,246

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5179/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.0900

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067005500000000000

0  INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

16,797

16,797

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.7100

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067006000000000000

0  INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

18,843

18,843

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.7900

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067006500000000000

0  INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15,807

15,807

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5182/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.3800

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067007000000000000

0  LEWIS DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,554

4,554

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5184/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.3000

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067007500000000000

0  LEWIS DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,590

7,590

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.4800

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067008000000000000

0  LEWIS DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

18,084

18,084

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.6500

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067008500000000000

0  JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15,345

15,345

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.3400

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067009000000000000

0  JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

17,622

17,622

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5188/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.8400

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 5 CITY IND 5

CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK #5

Acct #: 067010000000000000

0  JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15,972

15,972

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 250249/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 12.9260

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 CITY OF PRYTN TRA

BROWNLEE PIT

Acct #: 06800100000

0 W 19TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

258,520

258,520

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMUNYON VIRL & PATSY REVOCABLE 

TR

VIRL & PATSY LAMUNYON

2400 GARDENIA PL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5256

Owner #: 7150

Parcel/Seq #: 5192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.6100

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 CNTRY CLUB

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES

Acct #: 069001000000000000

2400  GARDENIA PL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

30,146

582,854

613,000

613,000

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART H C JR

2407 GARDENIA PL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5200

Owner #: 1344

Parcel/Seq #: 5193/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.6200

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 CNTRY CLUB

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES

Acct #: 069002000000000000

2404  GARDENIA PL PERRYTON TX 79070 5200 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,711

650,681

669,392

669,392

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POINTER JANYE HELTON

2510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 9779

Parcel/Seq #: 5200/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 CRANFILLAcct #: 070001000000000000

103 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

25,665

30,285

30,285

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN & FRANCISCA

310 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2607

Owner #: 211940

Parcel/Seq #: 5202/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 CRANFILLAcct #: 070002000000000000

310 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

5,506

23,305

31,121

31,121

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 5205/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 CRANFILLAcct #: 070003000000000000

314 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,310

1,375

3,685

3,685

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DONNA JEAN

322 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2607

Owner #: 11334

Parcel/Seq #: 5210/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 1 CRANFILL

1975 14X80 GRAHAM MH

Acct #: 070004000000000000

322 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,620

7,233

11,853

11,853

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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W B SUPPLY COMPANY

 RONALD HESS

PO BOX 2479

PAMPA TX 79066-2479

Owner #: 12767

Parcel/Seq #: 5213/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

MISC VEHICLES

Acct #: 070004899001000000

315 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,469,057

3,469,057

3,469,057

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ MIGUEL & ROSA

101 DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2652

Owner #: 257957

Parcel/Seq #: 5214/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 CRANFILL

2018 14 X 76 MH

Acct #: 070005000000000000

402 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,310

30,962

33,272

33,272

Land NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD W B

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 211607

Parcel/Seq #: 5219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 CRANFILLAcct #: 070006000000000000

406 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

2,330

4,640

4,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD W B

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 211607

Parcel/Seq #: 5227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 CRANFILLAcct #: 070007000000000000

410 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,310

2,750

5,060

5,060

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD W B

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 211607

Parcel/Seq #: 5234/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 4-5 BLK 2 CRANFILLAcct #: 070008000000000000

414 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

5,500

136

10,256

10,256

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS LEONEL & CAROLINA

104 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2708

Owner #: 213543

Parcel/Seq #: 5246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 CRANFILL

THE N 90' OF LOTS 6-7

1989 X65 FUQUA DW MH

Acct #: 070010000000000000

104 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,534

18,547

22,081

22,081

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MERCADO MARCIAL CARRANZA

106 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276824

Parcel/Seq #: 5257/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 CRANFILL

THE S 50' OF LOTS 6 & 7

1998 14X68 MH

Acct #: 070011000000000000

106 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,964

12,839

14,803

14,803

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD W B

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 211607

Parcel/Seq #: 5262/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 CRANFILLAcct #: 070012000000000000

117 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

17,661

22,281

22,281

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHULTS TRULA G LIFE ESTATE

118 S DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2653

Owner #: 257990

Parcel/Seq #: 5273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 3 CRANFILLAcct #: 070014000000000000

118 S DATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

37,265

41,885

41,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HACKNEY VICTOR E

117 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2652

Owner #: 5039

Parcel/Seq #: 5282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3780

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 4 CRANFILLAcct #: 070016000000000000

117 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,036

22,568

27,604

27,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HACKNEY VICTOR E

117 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2652

Owner #: 5039

Parcel/Seq #: 5284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 4 CRANFILLAcct #: 070017000000000000

118 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,544

10,237

15,781

15,781

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOMINGUEZ LEONOR

301 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2616

Owner #: 213708

Parcel/Seq #: 5287/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 CRANFILL

2002 14X70 MH

Acct #: 070018000000000000

301 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,617

17,855

19,472

19,472

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES ERNESTO

9 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 269592

Parcel/Seq #: 5288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 5 CRANFILLAcct #: 070019000000000000

305 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

16,876

19,186

19,186

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALVAN JUAN A & BERNARDA

400 CAMBRIDGE DR

SAGINAW TX 76179-1244

Owner #: 215671

Parcel/Seq #: 5289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 5 CRANFILLAcct #: 070020000000000000

309 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

40,816

43,126

43,126

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ DAVID

315 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2616

Owner #: 262273

Parcel/Seq #: 5290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 5 CRANFILLAcct #: 070021000000000000

315 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

52,679

54,989

54,989

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AYALA MARIA L ESTATE

317 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2616

Owner #: 488

Parcel/Seq #: 5291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 5 CRANFILLAcct #: 070022000000000000

317 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

46,360

50,980

50,980

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS JUAN CARLOS & MACRINA

621 SE 9TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255371

Parcel/Seq #: 5292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 CRANFILL

THE S/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2

2005 16X80 MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 070023000000000000

401 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,468

39,402

45,870

45,870

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTORENA GUSTAVO & LILIA

121 S DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2146

Owner #: 250836

Parcel/Seq #: 253674/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 CRANFILL

THE N/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2

Acct #: 0700230100

121 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,234

17,253

20,487

20,487

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLORES SAUL SALGADO & EVELIA

906 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 4107

Parcel/Seq #: 5293/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 CRANFILL

1985 24X28 DW MH

Acct #: 070024000000000000

409 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,310

33,743

36,053

36,053

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES SAUL SALGADO & EVELIA

906 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 4107

Parcel/Seq #: 5294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 CRANFILL

W 25' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 070025000000000000

411 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,155

4,210

5,365

5,365

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES SAUL

906 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 217004

Parcel/Seq #: 5295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 6 CRANFILL

& W 10' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 070026000000000000

417 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,772

21,411

24,183

24,183

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA VICTOR  1

5003 TAMARACK DR

AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 8336

Parcel/Seq #: 5296/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 6 CRANFILL

& THE E 40' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 070027000000000000

421 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,158

44,663

48,821

48,821

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE GUADALUPE 

GAYTAN

& ALMA YESENIA MELENDEZ ORTIZ

601 SW 26TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276957

Parcel/Seq #: 250422/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5970

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 COOKAcct #: 07100100000

601 SW 26TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

27,225

226,708

253,933

253,933

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHANK NEWTON M JR

1410 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4411

Owner #: 11131

Parcel/Seq #: 5372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 1 DIEHLAcct #: 075001000000000000

1101 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,860

13,860

13,860

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHANK NEWTON M JR

1410 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4411

Owner #: 11131

Parcel/Seq #: 5373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 DIEHLAcct #: 075002000000000000

1113 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,960

4,185

8,145

8,145

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES FAMILY TRUST

 WELDON JONES

3221 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5205

Owner #: 6620

Parcel/Seq #: 5374/1

Agent: RYANLLCDLS - RYAN LLC - DALLAS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 1 DIEHLAcct #: 075003000000000000

1121 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

166,687

173,287

173,287

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 5375/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 1 DIEHLAcct #: 075004000000000000

1206 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,425

7,425

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ ROGELIO & BRISSA

1401 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4410

Owner #: 8814

Parcel/Seq #: 5376/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 1 DIEHLAcct #: 075005000000000000

1122 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,860

5,372

19,232

19,232

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CABRERA MICHELLE LEE

210 SE 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4206

Owner #: 216360

Parcel/Seq #: 5377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0570

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 DIEHL

E 50' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 075006000000000000

210 SE 11TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,980

29,954

31,934

31,934

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CABRERA MICHELLE LEE

210 SE 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4206

Owner #: 216360

Parcel/Seq #: 211816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 DIEHL

& THE W 90' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 07500650

1101 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,980

5,775

7,755

7,755

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PICKETT DIXIE

2313 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5903

Owner #: 212357

Parcel/Seq #: 5379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075007000000000000

1109 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,375

4,675

4,675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS ADRIAN

2901 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 212732

Parcel/Seq #: 5380/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075008000000000000

1113 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

28,598

31,898

31,898

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONEL HERMES & ROCIO

1121 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4231

Owner #: 214595

Parcel/Seq #: 5381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 DIEHL

1986 14X70 MH

Acct #: 075009000000000000

1121 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

7,970

11,270

11,270

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELEZ RITO

203 SE 12TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4211

Owner #: 210863

Parcel/Seq #: 5382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075010000000000000

203 SE 12TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

34,406

37,706

7,396

30,310

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ZENDEJAS FELIX R & LIDIA M SOTO

FELIX SENDEJAS RODRIGUEZ

1102 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4240

Owner #: 215087

Parcel/Seq #: 5383/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075011000000000000

1102 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

33,413

36,713

36,713

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRANSGROVE ELEANOR L

134 IRONWOOD ST

HEREFORD TX 79045-3807

Owner #: 1274

Parcel/Seq #: 5384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075012000000000000

1106 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,168

3,168

3,168

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRANSGROVE ELEANOR L

134 IRONWOOD ST

HEREFORD TX 79045-3807

Owner #: 1274

Parcel/Seq #: 5385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075013000000000000

1106 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

24,247

30,847

30,847

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JUAN

1118 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4240

Owner #: 5627

Parcel/Seq #: 5386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075014000000000000

1118 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

29,966

33,266

5,016

28,250

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JUAN

1118 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4240

Owner #: 5627

Parcel/Seq #: 5387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 DIEHLAcct #: 075014100000000000

1122 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

1,904

5,204

5,204

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OMI OILFIELD INVESTMENTS LLC

PO BOX 151

PERRYTON TX 79070-0151

Owner #: 218492

Parcel/Seq #: 5388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5370

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 DIEHL

LT 1-3 &  N 17' LT 4

RENTED BY WEATHERFORD COMP

SYSTEMS

Acct #: 075015000000000000

1201 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,022

145,423

156,445

156,445

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BINGEL KAYLA

1101 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4151

Owner #: 255383

Parcel/Seq #: 5389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4270

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 DIEHL

LOTS 5, 6 & THE S 33' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 075016000000000000

1209 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,778

27,804

36,582

36,582

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN BILLY D & DOUGLAS SCOTT 

DBA

J & J MOTOR MACHINE PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 734

PERRYTON TX 79070-0734

Owner #: 2641

Parcel/Seq #: 5390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 3 DIEHLAcct #: 075017000000000000

1202 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,375

4,675

4,675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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J & J MOTOR MACHINE

PO BOX 734

PERRYTON TX 79070-0734

Owner #: 6314

Parcel/Seq #: 5392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8030

 Map:

LOT 8-12 BLK 3 DIEHLAcct #: 075018000000000000

1206 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,500

38,322

54,822

54,822

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA JOSE

1201 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4233

Owner #: 3772

Parcel/Seq #: 5394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 DIEHLAcct #: 075019010000000000

1201 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

72,453

75,753

14,617

61,136

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL NANCY ET AL

12480 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 215695

Parcel/Seq #: 5396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 DIEHLAcct #: 075020000000000000

1205 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

25,598

28,898

28,898

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ CRESCENCIO & BLANCA

PO BOX 465

PERRYTON TX 79070-0465

Owner #: 10071

Parcel/Seq #: 5397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 DIEHL

2006 16X80 MH

Acct #: 075021000000000000

1209 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

24,933

28,233

28,233

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENNON CHRISTY ANN

 AIMEE LANGE

1217 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4233

Owner #: 216847

Parcel/Seq #: 5398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 4 DIEHLAcct #: 075022000000000000

1213 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,600

42,888

49,488

49,488

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS J

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 2073

Parcel/Seq #: 5399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 4 DIEHLAcct #: 075023000000000000

207 SE 13TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

30,754

34,054

34,054

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ONTIVEROS VICTOR M

1202 1/2 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 250582

Parcel/Seq #: 5400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 DIEHL

N/2 OF LOT 8

1975 14X74 MH - SPACE A

Acct #: 075024000000000000

1202 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,950

13,709

18,659

18,659

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ CRESCENCIO & BLANCA

PO BOX 465

PERRYTON TX 79070-0465

Owner #: 10071

Parcel/Seq #: 5401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 4 DIEHL

& S/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 075025000000000000

1210 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

9,832

14,782

14,782

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ RIGOBERTO MARTINEZ

1001 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3805

Owner #: 217504

Parcel/Seq #: 5402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 4 DIEHLAcct #: 075026000000000000

1218 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,640

2,674

5,314

5,314

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDOVAL ANNETTE & DANIEL

194 WEST CHERRY AVE #4

AMARILLO TX 79108

Owner #: 276145

Parcel/Seq #: 5403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 DIEHL

W 95' OF LOTS 11& 12

Acct #: 075027000000000000

217 SE 13TH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,389

48,869

53,258

53,258

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ VICTOR & ELOISA

1224 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 269564

Parcel/Seq #: 213917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 DIEHL

EAST 45 ' OF LOTS 11 & 12

Acct #: 0750275

1224 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,188

38,207

39,395

39,395

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 6.0940

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

LOTS 1-4 & 7-13

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

UND INT

Acct #: 078000900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,198

1,006

6,198

1,006

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.38 

Situs:

 9.1410

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

LOTS 1-4 & 7-13

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

UND INT

Acct #: 078000900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,296

1,508

9,296

1,508

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 3.0470

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

LOTS 1-4 & 7-13

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

UND INT

Acct #: 078000900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,099

503

3,099

503

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 1.5240

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

LOTS 1-4 & 7-13

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

UND INT

Acct #: 078000900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,549

251

1,549

251

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 1.5240

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

LOTS 1-4 & 7-13

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

UND INT

Acct #: 078000900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,549

251

1,549

251

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 3.0470

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

LOTS 1-4 & 7-13

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

UND INT

Acct #: 078000900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,099

503

3,099

503

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER ROD

105 AUGUSTA

BOERNE TX 78006-6152

Owner #: 156

Parcel/Seq #: 5415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.8580

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 1 ELLIS IND

ELLIS INDUSTRIAL PARK #1

Acct #: 078002000000000000

1400 NE LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,288

175,517

199,805

199,805

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ZAPIEN FEDERICO

HILDA P ZAPIEN

302 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2118

Owner #: 13628

Parcel/Seq #: 5420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6890

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 ESLINAcct #: 080001000000000000

302 NW 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

7,700

17,709

25,409

25,409

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEIS DARIN & VICKI

1902 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5120

Owner #: 211103

Parcel/Seq #: 5426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 ESTACADO

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085001000000000000

1902 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,861

47,077

50,938

50,938

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL VICTOR

3214 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213737

Parcel/Seq #: 5427/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 ESTACADO

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085002000000000000

1906 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,543

46,778

50,321

50,321

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO EFREN & IVONNE

1910 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5120

Owner #: 214582

Parcel/Seq #: 5428/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1480

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 ESTACADO

& N 12' OF LOT 4

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085003000000000000

1910 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,534

60,639

64,173

64,173

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINDLEY DARREL &

DAVID & DEANNA FINDLEY

1706 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 250245

Parcel/Seq #: 5429/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1370

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 ESTACADO

S 41' LT 4 & N 21'  LT 5

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085004000000000000

1914 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,396

60,540

63,936

63,936

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLER ROGER K & MELONI

PO BOX 122

ARNETT OK 73832-0122

Owner #: 213475

Parcel/Seq #: 5430/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1310

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 ESTACADO

S 35' LT 5 & N 27' LT 6

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085005000000000000

1918 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,315

65,700

69,015

69,015

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLOYD KELSEY DANIELLE

1922 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5120

Owner #: 276299

Parcel/Seq #: 5431/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 ESTACADO

S 33'  LOT 6 & N 27' LOT 7

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085006000000000000

1922 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,742

62,207

65,949

65,949

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HABERTHUR CHANCE A

PO BOX 102

PERRYTON TX 79070-0102

Owner #: 217190

Parcel/Seq #: 5432/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1300

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 ESTACADO

S 23' LT 7 & N 39.5'  LT 8

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085007000000000000

2006 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,369

73,727

77,096

77,096

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO JOSE HUGO JR

2010 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5122

Owner #: 259064

Parcel/Seq #: 5433/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1250

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 ESTACADO

S 18' LT 8 & N 42' LT 9

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085008000000000000

2010 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,247

69,278

72,525

72,525

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN JANET E

2014 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5122

Owner #: 212514

Parcel/Seq #: 5434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1270

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 ESTACADO

& S 15.6' OF LOT 9

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085009000000000000

2014 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,282

69,339

73,621

73,621

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EZZELL DOROTHY J REV TRUST

  DOROTHY J  EZZELL

1101 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 276656

Parcel/Seq #: 5435/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0570

 Map:

ESTACADO PARKAcct #: 085010000000000000

2018 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,376

34,967

37,343

37,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EZZELL MARITAL TRUST

 DOROTHY J EZZELL

1101 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4032

Owner #: 276657

Parcel/Seq #: 5435/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0570

 Map:

ESTACADO PARKAcct #: 085010000000000000

2018 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,376

34,967

37,343

37,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TAMAYO MARIA ISABEL

2002 COLGATE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 255534

Parcel/Seq #: 5436/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0830

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 ESTACADO

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085011000000000000

2022 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,884

51,211

56,095

56,095

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALVIDREZ BLANCA

2021 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5123

Owner #: 215047

Parcel/Seq #: 5437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0840

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 ESTACADO

& S 3' OF LOT 14

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085012000000000000

2021 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 5123 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,739

79,116

83,855

83,855

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEAGUE DAVID

2017 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5123

Owner #: 12149

Parcel/Seq #: 5438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 37'  LT 14 & S 23' LT 15

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085013000000000000

2017 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,118

68,486

72,604

72,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESPERANCE CHRISTOPHER

2013 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5123

Owner #: 276005

Parcel/Seq #: 5439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1340

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 29'  LT 15 & S 31'  LT 16

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085014000000000000

2013 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 5123 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,287

67,591

70,878

70,878

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ HIPOLITO & JUAN ROBERTO

2009 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5123

Owner #: 213853

Parcel/Seq #: 5440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1280

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 23'  LT 16 & S 37' LT 17

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085015000000000000

2009 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,247

62,884

66,131

66,131

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLELA ARNULFO

2010 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 211921

Parcel/Seq #: 5441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1130

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 18'  LT 17 & S 36.5'  LT 18

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085016000000000000

2005 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,864

49,389

52,253

52,253

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VILLELA ARNULFO

2010 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 211921

Parcel/Seq #: 5442/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1230

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 19.5' LT 18 & S 40.5'  LT 19

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085017000000000000

1921 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,168

47,542

50,710

50,710

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN JERRY DON & ANGELA N

PO BOX 829

PERRYTON TX 79070-0829

Owner #: 212628

Parcel/Seq #: 5444/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0610

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 16.5'' LT 19 & S 43'  LT 20

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085018000000000000

1917 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,558

26,490

28,048

28,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN MONTE R & SHELLEY R

621 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2819

Owner #: 215031

Parcel/Seq #: 5444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0610

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 16.5'' LT 19 & S 43'  LT 20

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085018000000000000

1917 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,558

26,490

28,048

28,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE MARCIA A

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 210167

Parcel/Seq #: 5445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1130

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 1 ESTACADO

N 13.5' LT 20 & S 42'  LT 21

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085019000000000000

1913 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,917

51,199

54,116

54,116

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOWERY JENIFER GAYE

PO BOX 28

BOOKER TX 79005-0028

Owner #: 8419

Parcel/Seq #: 5446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1270

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 1 ESTACADO

S 45'  LT 22 & N 15.5'  LT 21

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085020000000000000

1909 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,221

49,196

52,417

52,417

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOVE BRIAN L & ELIZABETH C

1905 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5121

Owner #: 217189

Parcel/Seq #: 5447/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1300

 Map:

Lot 23 BLK 1 ESTACADO

& N 10' OF LOT 22

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085021000000000000

1905 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,191

54,376

57,567

57,567

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEDINA MARINA AND FERNANDO 

MEDINA

PO BOX 377

PERRYTON TX 79070-0377

Owner #: 217484

Parcel/Seq #: 5448/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 1 ESTACADO

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085022000000000000

1901 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,732

48,376

52,108

52,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE SERGIO MEJIA & URIBE GABRIEL

HERNANDEZ

PO BOX 595

PERRYTON TX 79070-0595

Owner #: 276612

Parcel/Seq #: 5449/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 25 BLK 1 ESTACADO

ESTACADO PARK

Acct #: 085023000000000000

1921  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,448

46,008

49,456

49,456

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D & R EZZELL INC

PO BOX 1417

ROCKWALL TX 75087-1417

Owner #: 250604

Parcel/Seq #: 211372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 EZZELLAcct #: 0870010

1206 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

27,720

347,286

375,006

375,006

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAIRWAY OAKS PROPERTY

OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

 CARL CAMPBELL

2405 FAIRWAY OAKS

PERRYTON TX 79070-0301

Owner #: 250834

Parcel/Seq #: 250364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0340

 Map:

LOT 0-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

ENTRY AREA

Acct #: 08900050000

2400  FAIRWAY OAKS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

9,900

9,900

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOSO LESLIE

2518 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5828

Owner #: 263314

Parcel/Seq #: 214160/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4330

 Map:

LOT 1-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

FAIRWAY OAKS #1

Acct #: 08900100000

2402  FAIRWAY OAKS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

35,640

35,640

35,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GASTINEAU G RICHARD & TANYA L

PO BOX 784

PERRYTON TX 79070-0784

Owner #: 4469

Parcel/Seq #: 214161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3350

 Map:

LOT 2-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

FAIRWAY OAKS #1

Acct #: 08900200000

2406  FAIRWAY OAKS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

24,750

458,253

483,003

483,003

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HENSLEY RENIE L & TAMMIE

PO BOX 602

PERRYTON TX 79070-0602

Owner #: 5574

Parcel/Seq #: 214162/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5720

 Map:

LOT 3-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

FAIRWAY OAKS #1

Acct #: 08900300000

2410  FAIRWAY OAKS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

40,838

40,838

40,838

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CARLOS & NORA

PO BOX 835

PERRYTON TX 79070-0835

Owner #: 213612

Parcel/Seq #: 214163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5690

 Map:

LOT 4-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

FAIRWAY OAKS #1

Acct #: 08900400000

2409  FAIRWAY OAKS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

40,590

503,935

544,525

544,525

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL CARL C

2405 FAIRWAY OAKS

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 1825

Parcel/Seq #: 214164/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3350

 Map:

LOT 5-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

FAIRWAY OAKS #1

Acct #: 08900500000

2405  FAIRWAY OAKS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

24,750

474,901

499,651

499,651

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARBER GLEN D JR

PO BOX 842

PERRYTON TX 79070-0842

Owner #: 216586

Parcel/Seq #: 214165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4330

 Map:

LOT 6-A BLK 1 FAIRWAY OAKS

FAIRWAY OAKS #1

Acct #: 08900600000

2401  FAIRWAY OAKS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

35,640

577,531

613,171

613,171

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 5458/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2040

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090001000000000000

2302 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,520

81,197

95,717

95,717

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 5459/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1940

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090002000000000000

2306 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,705

96,127

108,832

108,832

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KOCH GREGORY A

2310 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5904

Owner #: 7026

Parcel/Seq #: 5460/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3890

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 1 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090003000000000000

2310 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

25,410

164,063

189,473

189,473

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MACARIO & KRYSTAL

2301 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5903

Owner #: 213510

Parcel/Seq #: 5462/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

N 75' OF LOT 1

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090005000000000000

2301 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,613

76,661

90,274

90,274

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAIR TROY MARK

2305 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5903

Owner #: 80

Parcel/Seq #: 5463/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

& S 5' 0F LOT 1

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090006000000000000

2305 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,613

117,602

131,215

131,215

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLISON KIMBERLY D

2309 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5903

Owner #: 276687

Parcel/Seq #: 5464/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090007000000000000

2309 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,705

86,734

99,439

99,439

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PICKETT DONALD & DIXIE

2313 S DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5903

Owner #: 257931

Parcel/Seq #: 5466/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090008000000000000

2313 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,705

99,080

111,785

111,785

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ PABLO & ANA M

2314 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5906

Owner #: 250966

Parcel/Seq #: 5467/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

& THE S 3' OF LOT 6

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090009000000000000

2314 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,250

88,469

101,719

101,719

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RULAND JOYCE MILLER REV

LIVING TRUST

JOYCE RULAND TRUSTEE

2310 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5906

Owner #: 10630

Parcel/Seq #: 5468/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

N 67'  LT 6 & S 3'  LT 7

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090010000000000000

2310 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,705

103,177

115,882

115,882

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATES EARL E

2306 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5906

Owner #: 710

Parcel/Seq #: 5469/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1850

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

N 67' OF LOT 7

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090011000000000000

2306 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,161

86,680

98,841

98,841

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL JIMMIE D

2302 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5906

Owner #: 8566

Parcel/Seq #: 5470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090012000000000000

2302 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,520

89,714

104,234

104,234

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 5471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090013000000000000

2301 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,520

80,769

95,289

95,289

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIEWERT TERESA J

2305 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5905

Owner #: 10956

Parcel/Seq #: 5472/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090014000000000000

2305 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,705

124,461

137,166

137,166

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH GARRY & BETTY

2315 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5905

Owner #: 250317

Parcel/Seq #: 5473/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3860

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090015000000000000

2315 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 5905 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

25,410

200,022

225,432

225,432

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTES DOUGLAS M

501 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5201

Owner #: 3760

Parcel/Seq #: 5474/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7320

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090016000000000000

501 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,969

171,538

189,507

189,507

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES DIXIE D

PO BOX 716

PERRYTON TX 79070-0716

Owner #: 5255

Parcel/Seq #: 5475/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7320

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090017000000000000

509 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,965

191,803

211,768

211,768

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON CESAR

515 SE 24TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5201

Owner #: 266465

Parcel/Seq #: 5476/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7320

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090018000000000000

515 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,965

144,653

2,292

166,910

166,910

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN RONNY

519 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5201

Owner #: 210265

Parcel/Seq #: 5478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7320

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090019000000000000

519 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,965

132,932

152,897

152,897

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT DERRESA ANN

523 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5201

Owner #: 250745

Parcel/Seq #: 5479/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7320

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090020000000000000

523 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,965

135,264

155,229

155,229

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAGNER MART

527 SE 24TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5201

Owner #: 216848

Parcel/Seq #: 5480/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8040

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 3 FAIRWAY PK

FAIRWAY PARK

Acct #: 090021000000000000

527 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

49,187

196,465

245,652

245,652

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3570

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 1 FARIES

& THE W 11' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 095001000000000000

913 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,326

23,567

30,893

30,893

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 FARIESAcct #: 095002000000000000

921 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

23,684

26,984

26,984

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3860

 Map:

LOT 9-11 BLK 1 FARIESAcct #: 095003000000000000

918 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,920

864

8,784

8,784

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5492/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 FARIESAcct #: 095003100000000000

922 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,792

5,092

5,092

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDRANO ELIZABETH

PO BOX 866

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276862

Parcel/Seq #: 5493/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2440

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 2 FARIESAcct #: 095004000000000000

524 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,686

77,981

82,667

82,667

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5140

 Map:

LOT 3A-6 BLK 2 FARIESAcct #: 095004100000000000

909 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,342

44,800

57,142

57,142

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 2 FARIESAcct #: 095006000000000000

622 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,240

25,788

35,028

35,028

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 5496/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 2 FARIES

1971 24X52 GRAND WEST MH

Acct #: 095007000000000000

914 S GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,600

14,661

21,261

21,261

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TUCKER LOIS JEAN ESTATE

922 S GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3905

Owner #: 12505

Parcel/Seq #: 5498/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 FARIESAcct #: 095008000000000000

922 S GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

18,924

22,224

22,224

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD

PO BOX 1243

PERRYTON TX 79070-1243

Owner #: 3990

Parcel/Seq #: 211373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 6.0000

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 FIRST ASSEM

CHURCH

FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD

Acct #: 0970010

1800 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

23,760

1,119,985

1,143,745

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAY PHILLIP DEAN & REBECCA

PO BOX 1113

PERRYTON TX 79070-1113

Owner #: 263350

Parcel/Seq #: 5509/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2540

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

& THE N 4' OF LOT 2

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100001000000000000

1601 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,083

137,589

143,672

143,672

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BISHOP DONALD L

1605 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4438

Owner #: 920

Parcel/Seq #: 5510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

MID 70' OF LOT 2

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100002000000000000

1605 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

139,518

144,908

144,908

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FEGER CURTIS S & JENNIFER

1613 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4438

Owner #: 211378

Parcel/Seq #: 5511/1

Agent: DALFEDSVL - DALHART FEDERAL SAVIN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

N 70' LT 3 & S 1' LT 2

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100003000000000000

1613 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,467

142,901

148,368

148,368

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCHRAN DEAN

1617 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4438

Owner #: 2341

Parcel/Seq #: 5512/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

S 5' OF LOT 3 & LOT 4

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100004000000000000

1617 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

96,055

102,215

102,215

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIS BARRY D

1602 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 13303

Parcel/Seq #: 5513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3700

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

& N 40' OF 6

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100005000000000000

1602 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,855

354,499

363,354

363,354

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITEHEAD JERRY E

2400 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5223

Owner #: 13168

Parcel/Seq #: 5514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3370

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

S 35'  LT 6 & N 70'  LT 7

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100006000000000000

1610 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

8,085

8,085

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 5516/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 FIRST BAPT

AND S 5' OF LOT 7

STARK PARKSIDE SD

Acct #: 100007000000000000

1622 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

361,390

367,550

367,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK SPEARMAN

PO BOX 337

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0337

Owner #: 4004

Parcel/Seq #: 250223/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8040

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 FIRST NATIONAL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK SPEARMAN

Acct #: 10100100000

2729 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

318,330

632,498

950,828

950,828

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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AXAR HOSPITALITY LLC

3438 PEBBLE CREEK DR

MISSOURI CITY TX 77459-1785

Owner #: 254138

Parcel/Seq #: 250224/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9680

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 FIRST NATIONAL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK SPEARMAN

Acct #: 10100200000

2723 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

460,242

1,261,748

1,721,990

1,721,990

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HOLIDAY INN

BRYAN JERRY L

PO BOX 821

PERRYTON TX 79070-0821

Owner #: 1513

Parcel/Seq #: 250226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2480

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 FIRST NATIONAL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK SPEARMAN

Acct #: 10100400000

2617 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

262,440

587,806

850,246

850,246

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZINK THOMAS L & TONI A

901 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4131

Owner #: 216840

Parcel/Seq #: 5526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105001000000000000

901 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

79,117

302

82,444

82,444

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 5527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105002000000000000

905 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

70,745

73,770

73,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 5528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105003000000000000

909 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,790

30,815

30,815

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER TIMOTHY S

913 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4131

Owner #: 214491

Parcel/Seq #: 5529/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105004000000000000

913 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

67,824

70,849

70,849

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COLE JUSTIN & BRITTANY

917 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4131

Owner #: 254194

Parcel/Seq #: 5530/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105005000000000000

917 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,396

41,421

41,421

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINGUS CHAD

921 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4131

Owner #: 272658

Parcel/Seq #: 5531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105006000000000000

921 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

32,717

35,742

35,742

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ MINDY

902 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4124

Owner #: 250995

Parcel/Seq #: 5532/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105007000000000000

902 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

24,774

27,799

27,799

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES RODRIGO & BECERRIL

KEVELIN

906 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4124

Owner #: 276216

Parcel/Seq #: 5533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105008000000000000

906 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,955

30,980

30,980

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH TOMMY R

PO BOX 275

PERRYTON TX 79070-0275

Owner #: 3486

Parcel/Seq #: 5534/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105009000000000000

910 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

24,173

27,198

27,198

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES RAUL & YDALIA

914 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4124

Owner #: 211588

Parcel/Seq #: 5535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 FORBES

1989 12X46 MH

Acct #: 105010000000000000

914 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

66,661

2,956

72,642

72,642

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCON JESUS & ELIBERTA AVILA

MYRNA BONILLA

PO BOX 176

PERRYTON TX 79070-0176

Owner #: 211023

Parcel/Seq #: 5536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 FORBES

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 105011000000000000

918 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

96,616

99,641

99,641

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 5537/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 FORBESAcct #: 105012000000000000

922 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 4124 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

17,566

20,591

20,591

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANSLEY JAMES W & VALENCIA

1510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5606

Owner #: 213492

Parcel/Seq #: 5538/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 FORBES

LOTS 1 & 2

FORBES

Acct #: 105013000000000000

1001 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

34,394

40,444

40,444

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 5539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105014000000000000

1005 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,041

51,066

51,066

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTES ANA

48185 S COUNTY ROAD 203

WOODWARD OK 73801-5798

Owner #: 212445

Parcel/Seq #: 5540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105015000000000000

1013 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,985

32,010

32,010

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREVIZO GONZALES ISELA

1017 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4133

Owner #: 212332

Parcel/Seq #: 5541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105016000000000000

1017 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

32,996

36,021

36,021

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 220 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

HARDER LOREN J

7503 YORKSHIRE CT

AMARILLO TX 79121-1853

Owner #: 5223

Parcel/Seq #: 5542/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105017000000000000

1021 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

46,525

49,550

49,550

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON TONY W & HENRYETTA

PO BOX 64

PERRYTON TX 79070-0064

Owner #: 6580

Parcel/Seq #: 5544/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105018000000000000

1002 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,606

41,631

41,631

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONADO ROSA S

1222 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 210211

Parcel/Seq #: 5545/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105019000000000000

1006 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

47,455

50,480

50,480

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEEN ROBERT G

1010 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4126

Owner #: 250288

Parcel/Seq #: 5546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105020000000000000

1010 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,436

48,461

48,461

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIFUENTES JOSE L

1018 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4126

Owner #: 215574

Parcel/Seq #: 5547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105021000000000000

1014 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

25,481

28,506

28,506

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIFUENTES JOSE L

1018 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4126

Owner #: 215574

Parcel/Seq #: 5548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 FORBES

1982 14X66 SCHULT MH

Acct #: 105022000000000000

1018 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

12,132

15,157

15,157

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMM BOBBY ESTATE & NANCY

1022 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4126

Owner #: 7143

Parcel/Seq #: 5549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 FORBESAcct #: 105023000000000000

1022 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,119

31,144

31,144

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE

DEVELOPMENT CORP

PO BOX 5118

BORGER TX 79008-5118

Owner #: 212648

Parcel/Seq #: 212229/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 9.9850

 Map:

BLK 1 FPC

FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE ADD

Acct #: 1070010

2314 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

32,040

32,040

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 5558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3050

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 FULTON

E 75' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 110001000000000000

920 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,312

23,577

26,889

26,889

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY ERNEST D

606 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4002

Owner #: 625

Parcel/Seq #: 5559/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 FULTON

W 102' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 110002000000000000

606 SW 10TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,505

30,802

35,307

35,307

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNNAM KATHY STAVLO

PO BOX 243

PERRYTON TX 79070-0243

Owner #: 217007

Parcel/Seq #: 5560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1970

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 FULTONAcct #: 110003000000000000

918 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4006 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,283

46,796

50,079

50,079

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALCIDO URBANO

914 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4006

Owner #: 212551

Parcel/Seq #: 5561/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 FULTON

& N 1.1' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 110004000000000000

914 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,459

82,091

85,550

85,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALCIDO URBANO

914 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4006

Owner #: 212551

Parcel/Seq #: 5562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2030

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 FULTON

1985 14X60 AMERICAN MH

Acct #: 110004100000000000

910 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,388

7,251

10,639

10,639

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INGRAM PAULO

4921 MATADOR TRAIL

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276853

Parcel/Seq #: 5563/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2030

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 FULTONAcct #: 110005000000000000

906 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,388

20,836

24,224

24,224

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INGRAM PAULO

4921 MATADOR TRAIL

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276853

Parcel/Seq #: 5564/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1170

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 FULTON

W 102' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 110006000000000000

609 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,703

46,460

50,163

50,163

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ LUZ ELENA

902 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4006

Owner #: 215351

Parcel/Seq #: 5565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0860

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 FULTON

E 75' OF LOT 12

1992 16X75 MH

Acct #: 110007000000000000

902 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,208

21,174

23,382

23,382

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIFFIN BRENDA

901 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4005

Owner #: 276331

Parcel/Seq #: 5567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 FULTONAcct #: 110008000000000000

901 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

101,751

107,801

107,801

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERO RAMON & LIDIA

909 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4005

Owner #: 213244

Parcel/Seq #: 5568/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 FULTON

1997 28X52 SOUTH STAR MH

Acct #: 110009000000000000

909 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

29,824

32,849

32,849

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTRADA DIONICIO

921 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4005

Owner #: 3768

Parcel/Seq #: 5569/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 2 FULTONAcct #: 110010000000000000

921 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,588

59,838

70,426

70,426

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES LINDA KATHRYN

902 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4025

Owner #: 213672

Parcel/Seq #: 5571/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 2 FULTONAcct #: 110012000000000000

902 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

56,841

62,891

62,891

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMAN MARY FRANCES SHULTZ

910 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276789

Parcel/Seq #: 5572/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9 -10 BLK 2 FULTONAcct #: 110013000000000000

910 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

85,254

91,304

91,304

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMAN MARY FRANCES SHULTZ

910 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276789

Parcel/Seq #: 211605/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 1100131

910 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,984

10,984

10,984

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARRIGA DIEGO & ISABEL

1701 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 218427

Parcel/Seq #: 5573/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 FULTONAcct #: 110014000000000000

918 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

15,279

18,304

26

18,278

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SHRIMPLIN DAVID & LAURIE

922 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4025

Owner #: 215593

Parcel/Seq #: 5574/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 FULTONAcct #: 110015000000000000

922 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

60,909

65,447

65,447

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COMMUNITY WORSHIP CENTER

OF PERRYTON INC

PO BOX 845

PERRYTON TX 79070-0845

Owner #: 216074

Parcel/Seq #: 5579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.0900

 Map:

FULL GOSPELAcct #: 112001000000000000

2210 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

21,595

21,595

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY WORSHIP CENTER

OF PERRYTON INC

PO BOX 845

PERRYTON TX 79070-0845

Owner #: 216074

Parcel/Seq #: 212354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.7480

 Map:

BLK 1 FULL GOSPEL 2

FULL GOSPEL ADDITION #2

Acct #: 1130010

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

25,069

25,069

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON EVERETT ESTATE

 TRACY ELDER

1304 E 9TH AVE

WINFIELD KS 67156-3108

Owner #: 4615

Parcel/Seq #: 5586/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6020

 Map:

BLK 1 FULTZ

FULTZ ADDITION - ALL OF

Acct #: 115001000000000000

112 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

10,626

12,134

22,760

22,760

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALPAIN EDWARD

901 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4024

Owner #: 5138

Parcel/Seq #: 5597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 GLENDALEAcct #: 120001000000000000

901 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

82,868

85,893

85,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALPAIN EDWARD L JR

PO BOX 585

PERRYTON TX 79070-0585

Owner #: 5141

Parcel/Seq #: 5598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 GLENDALEAcct #: 120002000000000000

905 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

18,813

21,838

21,838

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL LAURA ANGELICA

909 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4024

Owner #: 216965

Parcel/Seq #: 5599/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 GLENDALE

1974 14X66 BENDIX MH

Acct #: 120003000000000000

909 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

7,616

289

10,930

10,930

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MATIAS RICARDO

913 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4024

Owner #: 214824

Parcel/Seq #: 5600/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 GLENDALEAcct #: 120004000000000000

913 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

32,107

35,132

35,132

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA OBED & MAILEN

805 ACADIA ST

MANSFIELD TX 76063-4107

Owner #: 211818

Parcel/Seq #: 5601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 GLENDALEAcct #: 120005000000000000

917 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,779

51,804

51,804

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MARIA V

702 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 254145

Parcel/Seq #: 5602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 GLENDALEAcct #: 120005100000000000

921 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

41,917

594

45,536

45,536

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROACH KATY S & RANDALL D

4410 GULF AVE

MIDLAND TX 79707-5309

Owner #: 266466

Parcel/Seq #: 5603/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 GLENDALE

& THE N/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 120006000000000000

902 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

79,856

84,394

84,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEAD BOYCE GENE ESTATE

910 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4148

Owner #: 5432

Parcel/Seq #: 5604/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 GLENDALE

& S/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 120007000000000000

910 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

57,218

61,756

61,756

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ MARIELA

914 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4148

Owner #: 256598

Parcel/Seq #: 5606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 GLENDALEAcct #: 120008000000000000

914 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

84,223

87,248

26,827

60,421

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 5607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 1 GLENDALE

1971 14X70 MOUNTVIEW MH

Acct #: 120009000000000000

918 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

50,239

56,289

56,289

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARENIVAR UBALDO

1001 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4026

Owner #: 391

Parcel/Seq #: 5608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 GLENDALEAcct #: 120010000000000000

1001 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

23,281

26,306

26,306

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ PAULINO M & NATIVIDAD

1005 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4026

Owner #: 216024

Parcel/Seq #: 5609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 GLENDALEAcct #: 120011000000000000

1005 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,851

30,876

30,876

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURRESS CHARLOTTE

1009 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4026

Owner #: 1655

Parcel/Seq #: 5610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 GLENDALE

& N 10' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 120012000000000000

1009 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

81,831

85,461

85,461

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURRESS CHARLOTTE

1009 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4026

Owner #: 1655

Parcel/Seq #: 5611/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1290

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 GLENDALE

S 40' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 120013000000000000

1013 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,420

37,697

40,117

40,117

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEDRAZA NOE & MARTHA

1602 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 269600

Parcel/Seq #: 5612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 GLENDALEAcct #: 120014000000000000

1017 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,283

40,308

40,308

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTRADA JAZMIN & JESUS GONZALES

PO BOX 284

PERRYTON TX 79070-0284

Owner #: 258006

Parcel/Seq #: 5613/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 GLENDALEAcct #: 120015000000000000

1021 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,122

41,147

41,147

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ PAULA ANGELA

1002 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4150

Owner #: 257780

Parcel/Seq #: 5614/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 GLENDALEAcct #: 120016000000000000

1002 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

68,426

71,451

71,451

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KERBO TOMMY G & CASSIE R

PO BOX 439

PERRYTON TX 79070-0439

Owner #: 276674

Parcel/Seq #: 5615/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 GLENDALE

& THE N 12' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 120017000000000000

1006 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,751

116,118

119,869

119,869

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 5617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 GLENDALE

S 37.5' OF LOT 9 N/2 OF LOT 10

Acct #: 120018000000000000

1010 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,766

66,703

70,469

70,469

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANTUNEZ  BLANCA E

1201 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276814

Parcel/Seq #: 5618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 GLENDALE

& THE S/2 OF LOT 10

Acct #: 120019000000000000

1018 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

93,154

97,692

97,692

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ANTONIO

1022 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4150

Owner #: 210349

Parcel/Seq #: 5619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 GLENDALEAcct #: 120020000000000000

1022 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

80,273

83,298

83,298

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

2602 SEQUOIA STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 260161

Parcel/Seq #: 5627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

BLK 1 LOT 1 GOLDEN SPR

3101 & 3103

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125001000000000000

3101 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

2602 SEQUOIA STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 260161

Parcel/Seq #: 5628/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3105 & 3107

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125002000000000000

3105 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

2602 SEQUOIA STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 260161

Parcel/Seq #: 5629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3109 & 3111

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125003000000000000

3109 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

2602 SEQUOIA STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 260161

Parcel/Seq #: 5630/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3113 & 3115

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125004000000000000

3113 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

2602 SEQUOIA STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 260161

Parcel/Seq #: 5631/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3117 & 3119

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125005000000000000

3117 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

2602 SEQUOIA STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 260161

Parcel/Seq #: 5632/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3118 & 3120

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125006000000000000

3118 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SATTLER FAMILY LIVING TRUST

9906 E HAWAII PL

AURORA CO 80247-6204

Owner #: 275968

Parcel/Seq #: 5633/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

3114 & 3116

GOLDEN SPREAD

DUPLEX

Acct #: 125007000000000000

3114 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SATTLER FAMILY LIVING TRUST

9906 E HAWAII PL

AURORA CO 80247-6204

Owner #: 275968

Parcel/Seq #: 5635/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3110 & 3112

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125008000000000000

3110 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SATTLER FAMILY LIVING TRUST

9906 E HAWAII PL

AURORA CO 80247-6204

Owner #: 275968

Parcel/Seq #: 5636/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3106 & 3108

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125009000000000000

3106 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURTON STANLEY G

13 CRISPIN RD

LUMBERTON NJ 08048-5204

Owner #: 1670

Parcel/Seq #: 5637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 GOLDEN SPR

3102 & 3104

GOLDEN SPREAD DUPLEX

Acct #: 125010000000000000

3102 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,910

78,395

87,305

87,305

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 214177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8180

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 GONZALEZAcct #: 12700100000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

76,360

76,360

76,360

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FEIL DAVID RAY

1302 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4409

Owner #: 3908

Parcel/Seq #: 5649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130001000000000000

1302 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

104,328

108,948

108,948

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLAUGHTER CHARLENE A

1306 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4409

Owner #: 11330

Parcel/Seq #: 5650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130002000000000000

1306 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

72,049

76,669

76,669

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY JAMES MICHAEL

1310 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4409

Owner #: 8074

Parcel/Seq #: 5651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130003000000000000

1310 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

90,491

95,111

95,111

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 5652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130004000000000000

1314 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

60,764

65,384

65,384

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ERIK

1318 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 272703

Parcel/Seq #: 5653/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130005000000000000

1318 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

46,954

51,574

51,574

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO CARMEN

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 1857

Parcel/Seq #: 5654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130006000000000000

1322 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

61,237

65,857

65,857

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLANK MICHAEL W

1402 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4411

Owner #: 276339

Parcel/Seq #: 5655/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130007000000000000

1402 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

58,888

63,508

63,508

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STAMPS BRENT J

1901 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 215965

Parcel/Seq #: 5657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130008000000000000

1406 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

58,643

63,263

63,263

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHANK NEWTON M JR

1410 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4411

Owner #: 11131

Parcel/Seq #: 5658/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130009000000000000

1410 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

60,996

65,616

65,616

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OGDEN JOE KEITH

1414 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4411

Owner #: 9138

Parcel/Seq #: 5659/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130010000000000000

1414 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

46,197

50,817

50,817

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD TRACEY E & CHRISTINE

702 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4401

Owner #: 214568

Parcel/Seq #: 5660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 GOODAcct #: 130011000000000000

702 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

141,265

145,885

145,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 5661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 GOODAcct #: 130012000000000000

1502 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

21,104

25,724

25,724

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 5662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 GOODAcct #: 130013000000000000

1506 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

33,733

38,353

38,353

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PENA JAIME ESQUIVEL & GABRIELA

1510 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4437

Owner #: 214218

Parcel/Seq #: 5663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 GOODAcct #: 130014000000000000

1510 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

78,317

82,937

82,937

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY JO ANN

1609 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4418

Owner #: 218125

Parcel/Seq #: 5664/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 GOODAcct #: 130015000000000000

1514 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

128,794

133,414

133,414

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARRASCO JAVIER A

1518 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4437

Owner #: 210727

Parcel/Seq #: 5665/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 GOODAcct #: 130016000000000000

1518 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

58,883

63,503

63,503

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDEROS TRUCKING LLC

ATTN JUAN LANDEROS JR

2306 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5030

Owner #: 260170

Parcel/Seq #: 252499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0660

 Map:

BLK 1 GRACOAcct #: 13100100000

1103 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

69,468

223,613

293,081

293,081

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEN COUNTRY EQUIPMENT, LLC

PO BOX 2004

DALHART TX 79022-2004

Owner #: 211192

Parcel/Seq #: 212355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.4800

 Map:

BLK 1 HANSFORD IMPLEMENT CAcct #: 1320010

201 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

44,774

277,128

321,902

321,902

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHADY ACRES RV SPACES LLC

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2324

Owner #: 276087

Parcel/Seq #: 5675/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7700

 Map:

HARGUESAcct #: 135001000000000000

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,271

133,178

134,449

134,449

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHADY ACRES RV SPACES LLC

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2324

Owner #: 276087

Parcel/Seq #: 211569/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.2300

 Map:

HARGUES

APARTMENTS

Acct #: 1350020

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,330

101,966

107,296

107,296

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 5686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4480

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140001000000000000

614 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,514

48,537

57,051

57,051

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO R

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 275964

Parcel/Seq #: 5687/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5550

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 1 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140002000000000000

722 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,449

16,449

16,449

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JAVIER VALENCIA

255 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276148

Parcel/Seq #: 5688/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4630

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 HOLDEMAN

THE N PART OF LOTS 1 & 2

Acct #: 140003000000000000

722 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,820

7,457

25,277

25,277

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JAVIER & LLOLDI OLVERA

RR 1 BOX 22

BALKO OK 73931-9709

Owner #: 217334

Parcel/Seq #: 214122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 HOLDEMAN

THE S PART OF LOTS 1 & 2

Acct #: 1400035

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

8,250

8,250

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CD & G PERRYTON LLC

ATTN DEE SCHWEIGERT

1721 W CULVER ST

PHOENIX AZ 85007-1807

Owner #: 266459

Parcel/Seq #: 5689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3260

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 HOLDEMAN

LOTS 1& 2 &  W 42.6' LT 3

Acct #: 140005000000000000

0 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

14,409

14,409

14,409

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 213718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3610

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 3 HOLDEMAN

& THE E 7.4' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 1400055

619 NE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,969

45,368

58,337

58,337

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON JEFF R ESTATE

PO BOX 766

PERRYTON TX 79070-0766

Owner #: 13344

Parcel/Seq #: 5690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140006000000000000

514 NE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,156

6,177

9,333

9,333

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES JOSE UBERTINO

221 N GUM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276788

Parcel/Seq #: 5691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140007000000000000

221 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,104

77,914

80,018

80,018

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ERIC & ELIZABETH

414 23RD ST

SNYDER TX 79549-3006

Owner #: 250958

Parcel/Seq #: 5692/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140008000000000000

217 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,104

39,795

41,899

41,899

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURO ENRIQUE G

211 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2247

Owner #: 215680

Parcel/Seq #: 5693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 4 HOLDEMAN

1975 14X76 TOWN & COUNTRY MH

1972 24X60 TOURIGHT MH

Acct #: 140010000000000000

211 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,208

17,553

21,761

21,761

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ JOAN C & MARIA 

RODRIGUEZ

205 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2247

Owner #: 217986

Parcel/Seq #: 5694/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 4 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140011000000000000

205 N GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,104

2,143

4,247

4,247

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODRIGUEZ EVARISTO & LORENA

 PAMELA J RODRIGUEZ

203 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2247

Owner #: 212563

Parcel/Seq #: 5695/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 4 HOLDEMANAcct #: 140012000000000000

203 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,525

74,952

77,477

77,477

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 213117/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 30.0000

 Map:

BLK 1 HIGH SCHOOL

PERRYTON HIGH SCHOOL

Acct #: 1430010

1102 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

60,000

60,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 5710/2

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.6100

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 HOOVER 1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 150001000000000000

1800 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

26,859

176,572

203,431

203,431

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NATURAL GAS ANADARKO

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 250578

Parcel/Seq #: 5710/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.6100

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 HOOVER 1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 150001000000000000

1800 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

26,859

176,572

203,431

203,431

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 5712/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.7460

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 HOOVER 1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 150002000000000000

1800 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

24,711

24,711

24,711

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NATURAL GAS ANADARKO

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 250578

Parcel/Seq #: 5712/2

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.7460

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 HOOVER 1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 150002000000000000

1800 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

24,711

24,711

24,711

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INC

MARK W HASTINGS

100 GILLINGHAM LANE MD 8

SUGAR LAND TX 77478

Owner #: 215882

Parcel/Seq #: 5724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6210

 Map:

LOT 1-11 IND 1

INDUSTRIAL #1

Acct #: 155001000000000000

702 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

30,215

327,078

357,293

357,293

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANKS WELL SERVICE LLC

PO BOX 741

PERRYTON TX 79070-0741

Owner #: 276595

Parcel/Seq #: 5725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.9740

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 IND 1

& S 97.58' OF LOT 1

INDUSTRIAL #1

Acct #: 155002000000000000

822 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

125,308

66,815

192,123

192,123

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANKS WELL SERVICE LLC

PO BOX 741

PERRYTON TX 79070-0741

Owner #: 276595

Parcel/Seq #: 5726/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 IND 1

N 47.93' OF LOT 1

INDUSTRIAL #1

713 NE 2ND PER RENTER

Acct #: 155002010000000000

822 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,639

63,100

69,739

69,739

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 5729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.7600

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 IND 2

INDUSTRIAL #2

Acct #: 156001000000000000

122 N GUM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

54,054

152,024

206,078

206,078

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERDURE PETROLEUM LLC

12012 WICKCHESTER LN STE 660

HOUSTON TX 77079-1235

Owner #: 276434

Parcel/Seq #: 5732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9390

 Map:

BLK 1 LOT 1 IND 3

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157001000000000000

902 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,076

109,289

141,365

141,365

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAVER EXPRESS SERVICE LLC

PO BOX 1147

WOODWARD OK 73802-1147

Owner #: 759

Parcel/Seq #: 5733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9180

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 IND 3

N 200' OF LOT 1

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157002000000000000

222 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

78,687

94,527

94,527

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GRAVES JOHN K & ANGELA

PO BOX 51980

AMARILLO TX 79159-1980

Owner #: 211666

Parcel/Seq #: 5734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9180

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 IND 3

S 200' OF LOT 1

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157002200000000000

202 N INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

9,556

25,396

25,396

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE ROBERT L & LEAHWANA

12730 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7326

Owner #: 217733

Parcel/Seq #: 5735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 IND 3

N 50' OF BLK 3

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157003000000000000

318 N INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,960

19,027

22,987

22,987

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 5736/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 IND 3

MID 100' OF N 1/2  BLK 3

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157004000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,088

11,088

11,088

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL JUAN D & HILDA

1706 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4818

Owner #: 216096

Parcel/Seq #: 5737/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 IND 3

S 50' OF N/2 BLK 3

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157005000000000000

314 N INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,960

9,245

13,205

13,205

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN MITCH A & MARCIA L

PO BOX 724

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 263299

Parcel/Seq #: 5738/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9180

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 IND 3

S/2 OF LOT 1

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157006000000000000

302 N INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

172,738

188,578

188,578

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVES JOHN K & ANGELA

PO BOX 51980

AMARILLO TX 79159-1980

Owner #: 211666

Parcel/Seq #: 5739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1560

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 IND 3

INDUSTRIAL #3

Acct #: 157007000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,770

3,770

3,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWN ROGER

3133 COUNTRYSIDE CIR

ABILENE TX 79606-3346

Owner #: 1466

Parcel/Seq #: 5741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 IND 3

N/2 OF LOT 2

1989 16X80 SHARLO MH

Acct #: 157008000000000000

122 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,960

21,082

25,042

25,042

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

PO BOX 64106

SPRING TX 77387-4106

Owner #: 8588

Parcel/Seq #: 5742/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6890

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 IND 3

AND THE S 50' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 157009000000000000

118 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,880

29,761

41,641

41,641

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDSON DUDLEY PROPERTIES LLC

706 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 276320

Parcel/Seq #: 5744/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 IND 4

INDUSTRIAL #4

Acct #: 158001000000000000

101 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

47,855

67,655

67,655

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 210826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3770

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 1590011

117 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

108,214

124,054

124,054

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 5748/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6890

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159002000000000000

105 N INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,920

47,485

55,405

55,405

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK BBR LLC

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 257966

Parcel/Seq #: 5749/1

Agent: LBWALKERAS - L B WALKER & ASSOCIA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.5520

 Map:

LOT 4-8 BLK 3 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159003000000000000

21 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

40,843

112,034

152,877

152,877

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WOLF CREEK INVESTMENT COMPANY 

LLC

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 211611

Parcel/Seq #: 5750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.8890

 Map:

BLK 2-4 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159004000000000000

702 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

67,431

672,364

739,795

739,795

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENERPIPE LTD

PO BOX 2329

AMARILLO TX 79105-2329

Owner #: 3709

Parcel/Seq #: 5751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9000

 Map:

BLK 1 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159004050000000000

701 SE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,008

4,935

23,943

23,943

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTERNATIONAL TOOL & SUPPLY CO

102 N INDUSTRIAL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2261

Owner #: 275942

Parcel/Seq #: 5752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159005000000000000

102 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,920

46,255

54,175

54,175

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KABAL LLC

1300 E MEMPHIS ST

BROKEN ARROW OK 74012-5800

Owner #: 276650

Parcel/Seq #: 5753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1480

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 5 IND 5

& N 50' OF LOT 4

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159006000000000000

22 N INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

85,662

105,462

105,462

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACAM CHEMICALS 2013 LLC

PO BOX 96

STERLING KS 67579-0096

Owner #: 217637

Parcel/Seq #: 5754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6890

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 5 IND 5

& THE S 50' OF LOT 4

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159007000000000000

10 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,880

158,027

169,907

169,907

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSLEY REN

PO BOX 602

PERRYTON TX 79070-0602

Owner #: 5573

Parcel/Seq #: 5756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4460

 Map:

LOT 6-8 BLK 5 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159008000000000000

5 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,948

373,325

398,273

398,273

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TA WELLHEAD

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 214571

Parcel/Seq #: 5757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8040

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 6 IND 5

& E 100' OF LOT 2

N 50' OF W 100' OF 2

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159009000000000000

101 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

155,526

171,366

171,366

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERIDIAN WIRELINE LLC

ATTN PHILLIP DANIEL

PO BOX 747

PERRYTON TX 79070-0747

Owner #: 214994

Parcel/Seq #: 5758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 IND 5

S 50' OF W 100' OF LOT 2

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159010000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,604

3,604

3,604

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERIDIAN WIRELINE LLC

ATTN PHILLIP DANIEL

PO BOX 747

PERRYTON TX 79070-0747

Owner #: 214994

Parcel/Seq #: 5759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159011000000000000

117 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,920

48,460

56,380

56,380

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY DAVID J

PO BOX 570

PERRYTON TX 79070-0570

Owner #: 8071

Parcel/Seq #: 5760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4910

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 IND 5

INDUSTRIAL #5

Acct #: 159012000000000000

121 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,474

133,936

142,410

142,410

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER 50/50 LLC

PO BOX 1025

PERRYTON TX 79070-1025

Owner #: 214694

Parcel/Seq #: 5762/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7520

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160001000000000000

321 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,950

57,257

64,207

64,207

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECKMAN WELL SERVICE COMPANY

PO BOX 769

PERRYTON TX 79070-0769

Owner #: 803

Parcel/Seq #: 5763/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160002000000000000

317 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

43,725

49,665

49,665

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECKMAN WELL SERVICE COMPANY

PO BOX 769

PERRYTON TX 79070-0769

Owner #: 803

Parcel/Seq #: 5764/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160003000000000000

313 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,128

109,933

117,061

117,061

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160004000000000000

309 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

98,658

104,598

104,598

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160005000000000000

305 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

59,430

65,370

65,370

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCRIBNER JOHNNY

2813 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5501

Owner #: 269575

Parcel/Seq #: 5767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2860

 Map:

LOT 6-7 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160006000000000000

301 S JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,880

86,683

98,563

98,563

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAXON INVESTMENTS LLC

PO BOX 94430

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73143-4430

Owner #: 217952

Parcel/Seq #: 5768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160007000000000000

213 N JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

88,642

94,582

94,582

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON PASCUAL & ALMA B

1815 N KEYSTONE AVE

CHICAGO IL 60639-4905

Owner #: 217316

Parcel/Seq #: 5769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160007500000000000

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,940

8,820

14,760

14,760

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 5770/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.4980

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 IND 6

WAREHOUSE UND 1/2 INT

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160008000000000000

201 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,598

16,771

21,369

21,369

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NATURAL GAS ANADARKO

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 250578

Parcel/Seq #: 5770/2

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.4980

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 IND 6

WAREHOUSE UND 1/2 INT

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160008000000000000

201 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,598

16,771

21,369

21,369

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160009000000000000

322 N JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,890

48,417

55,307

55,307

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE JUAN & VICTORIA

1010 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4238

Owner #: 250967

Parcel/Seq #: 5774/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160010000000000000

320 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

2,750

8,690

8,690

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON WESLEY L

8820 GREYHAWK RD

AMARILLO TX 79119-3802

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 5775/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160011000000000000

318 N JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

43,083

49,023

49,023

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EHRLICH MITCHELL

1806 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 3585

Parcel/Seq #: 5776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160012000000000000

316 N JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

59,919

65,859

65,859

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 5777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160012100000000000

306 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,643

8,910

14,553

14,553

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 5778/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160012200000000000

302 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,643

9,188

14,831

14,831

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARNER JERRY D

PO BOX 874

PERRYTON TX 79070-0874

Owner #: 4433

Parcel/Seq #: 5779/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160013000000000000

218 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

24,221

30,161

30,161

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSLEY RENIE L & TAMMIE

PO BOX 602

PERRYTON TX 79070-0602

Owner #: 5574

Parcel/Seq #: 5780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 18-20 BLK 1 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160014000000000000

202 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

45,395

51,335

51,335

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOYNER STEVEN L

7404 LIMESTONE DR

AMARILLO TX 79119-5300

Owner #: 6682

Parcel/Seq #: 5781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2840

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 IND 6

& N 36.8' OF LOT 2

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160015000000000000

121 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,615

16,615

16,615

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NABORS COMPLETION & PRODUCTION

 C & J ENERGY SERVICES  TAX DEPT

2885 SANFORD AVE SW #40052

GRANDVILLE MI 49418-1342

Owner #: 214523

Parcel/Seq #: 5782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7280

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 IND 6

S 63.2' OF LOT 2 & N/2 OF 3

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160016000000000000

105 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,724

2,245

8,969

8,969

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON GAS CONSULTANT

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2622

Parcel/Seq #: 5783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4110

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 IND 6

LOT 4 & S/2 OF LOT 3 &

PART OF LOT 5

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160017000000000000

29 N JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,038

76,437

89,475

89,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 265252/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4820

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 IND 6

PART OF LOT 5 & LOTS 6 -7

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 16001702

29 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,692

7,999

21,691

21,691

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSLEY RENIE L & TAMMIE

PO BOX 602

PERRYTON TX 79070-0602

Owner #: 5574

Parcel/Seq #: 5785/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6230

 Map:

LOT 8-10 BLK 2 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160018000000000000

20 S JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,999

64,750

79,749

79,749

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON ALEC COLE

124 N JUNIPER ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2200

Owner #: 276316

Parcel/Seq #: 5786/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6740

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160019000000000000

124 N JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,682

82,352

92,034

92,034

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY PROPERTY HOLDING COMPANY 

LLC

1301 MCKINNEY ST SUITE 1800

HOUSTON TX 77010-3057

Owner #: 276138

Parcel/Seq #: 5787/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.4790

 Map:

LOT 12-17 BLK 2 IND 6

112 N - 29 S JUNIPER

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160020000000000000

112 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

35,640

131,701

167,341

167,341

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINNEY ALAN D

2402 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 3988

Parcel/Seq #: 5788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 2 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160021000000000000

17 S JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,940

37,340

43,280

43,280

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALERO PARTNERS NORTH TEXAS LLC

AD VALOREM TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 690110

SAN ANTONIO TX 78269-0110

Owner #: 11126

Parcel/Seq #: 5789/1

Agent: DELTA - DELTA PROPERTY TAX ADVISOR

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8260

 Map:

LOT 19-20 BLK 2 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160022000000000000

21 S JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

**Under Protest**

11,880

112,927

124,807

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLOBE ENERGY SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 255

SNYDER TX 79550-0255

Owner #: 218397

Parcel/Seq #: 5790/1

Agent: STANCPROP2 - STANCIL PROPERTY TAX 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6180

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 3 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160023000000000000

102 S JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,191

221,104

245,295

245,295

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALERO PARTNERS NORTH TEXAS LLC

AD VALOREM TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 690110

SAN ANTONIO TX 78269-0110

Owner #: 11126

Parcel/Seq #: 213455/1

Agent: DELTA - DELTA PROPERTY TAX ADVISOR

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 IND 6

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 1600235

101 S JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

**Under Protest**

5,940

5,940

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALERO PARTNERS NORTH TEXAS LLC

AD VALOREM TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 690110

SAN ANTONIO TX 78269-0110

Owner #: 11126

Parcel/Seq #: 5791/1

Agent: DELTA - DELTA PROPERTY TAX ADVISOR

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2690

 Map:

LOT 6-8 BLK 3 IND 6

101-125 S JUNIPER

INDUSTRIAL #6

Acct #: 160024000000000000

101 S JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

**Under Protest**

18,245

1,558

19,803

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 5792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3770

 Map:

LOT 1 - 3 BLK 1 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

13,859

23,759

23,759

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JADE COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC

1855 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 276312

Parcel/Seq #: 5793/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 IND 7

N 180' OF LOT 4

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161002000000000000

0 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,963

5,263

5,263

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JADE COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC

1855 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 276312

Parcel/Seq #: 5794/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3770

 Map:

LOT 5-7 BLK 1 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,860

13,860

13,860

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 5795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,460

4,760

4,760

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 5796/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

21,522

24,822

24,822

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER JOHN DBA

PO BOX 994

CANADIAN TX 79014-0994

Owner #: 12540

Parcel/Seq #: 5797/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3770

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 1 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

401 E HWY 15

Acct #: 161006000000000000

1200 NE 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

54,664

64,564

64,564

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CALLIE PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 612

PERRYTON TX 79070-0612

Owner #: 8015

Parcel/Seq #: 5798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4990

 Map:

LOT 13-19 BLK 1 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161007000000000000

0 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

25,149

67,753

92,902

92,902

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORMAN & PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 710

PERRYTON TX 79070-0710

Owner #: 4756

Parcel/Seq #: 5800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6860

 Map:

LOT 1-6 BLK 2 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,800

10,708

30,508

30,508

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 5802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6710

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 IND 7

& W/2 OF LOT 8

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161009100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

697

5,647

5,647

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA MARCO A & ANGELA

1409 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4628

Owner #: 211215

Parcel/Seq #: 5803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6710

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 2 IND 7

1974 14X80 MARK V MH

INDUSTRIAL #7

E/S OF 8

Acct #: 161010000000000000

1201 NE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,950

31,796

36,746

36,746

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JADE COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC

1855 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 276312

Parcel/Seq #: 5804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4480

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,620

4,620

4,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOPER CHARLES RANDOLPH

PO BOX 208

PERRYTON TX 79070-0208

Owner #: 2559

Parcel/Seq #: 5805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8950

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 2 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

9,240

9,240

9,240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CALLIE PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 612

PERRYTON TX 79070-0612

Owner #: 8015

Parcel/Seq #: 5806/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2380

 Map:

LOT 13-17 BLK 2 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL #7

Acct #: 161013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,500

67,992

84,492

84,492

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CALLIE PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 612

PERRYTON TX 79070-0612

Owner #: 8015

Parcel/Seq #: 5807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4480

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 2 IND 7Acct #: 161014000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

4,620

4,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 5808/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3990

 Map:

Lot 19-20 BLK 2 IND 7

INDUSTRIAL PARK #7

Acct #: 161015000000000000

1221 NE LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,309

47,323

57,632

57,632

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 5810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4970

 Map:

IND 8

INDUSTRIAL #8

Acct #: 162001000000000000

422 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,780

132,192

153,972

153,972

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 5815/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.5800

 Map:

J L BRYANAcct #: 164001000000000000

1401 W HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,514

80,764

93,278

93,278

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN JERRY L LIFE ESTATE

PO BOX 821

PERRYTON TX 79070-0821

Owner #: 250458

Parcel/Seq #: 210824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0140

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 J L BRYAN #2

ACREAGE INCLUDES LOT 2 AS WELL

Acct #: 1642010

2406  UTICA LANE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,168

141,602

153,770

153,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNEY BRIAN T & RUTH

718 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 3866

Parcel/Seq #: 211308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.5000

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 JERRY L FARNEYAcct #: 1643010

710 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2309 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,068

92,728

105,796

105,796

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOWNSEND RONALD T & VICKI L

1917 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 214796

Parcel/Seq #: 211308/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.5000

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 JERRY L FARNEYAcct #: 1643010

710 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2309 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,068

92,728

105,796

105,796

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 249 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

FARNEY BRIAN T & RUTH

718 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 3866

Parcel/Seq #: 211309/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.3330

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 JERRY L FARNEYAcct #: 1643020

624 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,088

11,088

11,088

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOWNSEND RONALD T & VICKI L

1917 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 214796

Parcel/Seq #: 211309/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.3330

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 JERRY L FARNEYAcct #: 1643020

624 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,088

11,088

11,088

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 211093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1400

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 J A WRIGHTAcct #: 1648010

1409 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,949

16,949

16,949

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS JOHNNY & JOYCE

802 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3343

Owner #: 210767

Parcel/Seq #: 5818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 KENT

& N/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 165001000000000000

802 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

82,680

87,630

87,630

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEDRAZA NOE & MARTHA

1602 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 269600

Parcel/Seq #: 5819/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 KENT

& S/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 165002000000000000

806 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

48,344

53,294

53,294

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD BRADY & HANNAH

PO BOX 1242

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276809

Parcel/Seq #: 5820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 KENT

& THE N/2 OF LOT 5

Acct #: 165003000000000000

814 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

72,194

77,144

77,144

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRANSGROVE ELEANOR L TRUST

ELEANOR L BRANSGROVE TRUSTEE

134 IRONWOOD ST

HEREFORD TX 79045-3807

Owner #: 216540

Parcel/Seq #: 5821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 KENT

& S/2 OF LOT 5

Acct #: 165004000000000000

822 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

95,750

100,700

100,700

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOREN TONI Y

1120 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2400

Owner #: 276685

Parcel/Seq #: 5832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7350

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170001000000000000

1120 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,000

66,550

77,550

77,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAY RICHARD M

204 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218437

Parcel/Seq #: 5833/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170002000000000000

204 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

61,756

1,451

66,782

66,782

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA GUADALUPE & 

ELIZABETH

206 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 250928

Parcel/Seq #: 5834/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170003000000000000

206 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

48,320

51,620

51,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GABRIEL MARTIN M

2413 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5410

Owner #: 210651

Parcel/Seq #: 5835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170004000000000000

210 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

79,647

289

83,511

83,511

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 5836/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170005000000000000

214 S KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

47,323

50,898

50,898

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ TIRSO T & MARIA M

218 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 216059

Parcel/Seq #: 5837/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170006000000000000

218 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

44,345

122

48,042

48,042

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILLESS SUSAN

3313 BUCKINGHAM PL

YUKON OK 73099-3346

Owner #: 276027

Parcel/Seq #: 5838/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170007000000000000

1102 SW 3RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,283

31,172

32,455

32,455

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KNIGHTON LINDA D

105 WOODCREEK DR

FAIRVIEW OK 73737-9706

Owner #: 276028

Parcel/Seq #: 5838/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170007000000000000

1102 SW 3RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,283

31,172

32,455

32,455

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARRISH CHARLIE

1014 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 9389

Parcel/Seq #: 5838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170007000000000000

1102 SW 3RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,283

31,172

32,455

32,455

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY HEIGHTS BAPT CHURCH

PO BOX 923

PERRYTON TX 79070-0923

Owner #: 6871

Parcel/Seq #: 5839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.8840

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 2 KEY HGHTSAcct #: 170007400000000000

203 S KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

13,750

13,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY HEIGHTS BAPT CHURCH

PO BOX 923

PERRYTON TX 79070-0923

Owner #: 6871

Parcel/Seq #: 5841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4950

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 2 KEY HGHTSAcct #: 170007500000000000

1318 SW 3RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,700

848,209

855,909

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CVX L&C LLC

PO BOX 638

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0638

Owner #: 250909

Parcel/Seq #: 5842/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

DUPLEX

Acct #: 170008000000000000

1001  KEY DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,850

53,362

57,212

57,212

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ PABLO

118 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2447

Owner #: 2130

Parcel/Seq #: 5843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170009000000000000

118 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

89,968

93,268

93,268

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ PABLO

118 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2447

Owner #: 2130

Parcel/Seq #: 265563/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0880

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

N 50 OF LOT 9

Acct #: 170009010000000000

118 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,925

1,440

3,365

3,365

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 5845/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

S 20 OF LOT 9 & N 30 OF LOT 10

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170011000000000000

126 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,475

2,475

2,475

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 5846/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

& S 35' OF LOT 10

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170012000000000000

130 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,950

4,950

4,950

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 5847/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

& N 35' OF LOT 13

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170013000000000000

134 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,950

4,950

4,950

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ONTIVEROS JAIME & ERIKA

1002 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2463

Owner #: 212545

Parcel/Seq #: 5849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1390

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

E/2 LT 14 & E/2 OF S 30' LT 13

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170014010000000000

1002 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,313

78,338

78,338

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS RAYMUNDO

1006 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2463

Owner #: 212102

Parcel/Seq #: 5850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1390

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 2 KEY HGHTS

W/2 LT 14 & W/2 OF S 30' LT 13

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170014020000000000

1006 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

173,425

176,450

176,450

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANESS BOBBY W

PO BOX 60

PERRYTON TX 79070-0060

Owner #: 7754

Parcel/Seq #: 5851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170015000000000000

2 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

57,515

61,365

61,365

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLALOBOS CRICKET J

6 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2445

Owner #: 216875

Parcel/Seq #: 5852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170016000000000000

6 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

45,629

48,929

48,929

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 5853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170017000000000000

10 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

36,019

39,319

39,319

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES DIXIE J

14 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2445

Owner #: 213122

Parcel/Seq #: 5855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170018000000000000

14 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

44,189

1,680

49,169

49,169

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEDRANO LILIANA HAYDEE

18 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2445

Owner #: 218383

Parcel/Seq #: 5856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170019000000000000

18 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

48,652

52,227

1,931

50,296

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

VALLES HECTOR MARIO & SILVIA

102 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2468

Owner #: 216124

Parcel/Seq #: 5857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

N 60' OF LOT 6

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170020000000000000

102 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

40,582

43,882

43,882

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER

106 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2468

Owner #: 253131

Parcel/Seq #: 5858/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 KEY HGHTS

& THE S 10' OF LOT 6

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170021000000000000

106 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

66,197

70,597

70,597

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEDGPETH DORLA DENE

117 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2030

Owner #: 5467

Parcel/Seq #: 5860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3290

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 4 KEY HGHTSAcct #: 170023000000000000

117 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,765

44,181

50,946

50,946

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRAY VERONICA L

113 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2030

Owner #: 213059

Parcel/Seq #: 5861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170024000000000000

113 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

48,654

51,954

51,954

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOSER ALICE ANN

109 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2030

Owner #: 7605

Parcel/Seq #: 5862/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170025000000000000

109 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

34,309

37,609

37,609

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 255 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 5863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170026000000000000

105 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

32,017

35,317

35,317

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCO LONGINO

3044 ELLIS RD

RICHMOND KS 66080-9194

Owner #: 4223

Parcel/Seq #: 5864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170027000000000000

101 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

72,091

75,391

75,391

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 5865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170028000000000000

17 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

46,107

49,407

49,407

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA URIEL & ANA

13 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 253096

Parcel/Seq #: 5866/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170029000000000000

13 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

87,494

91,069

39,104

51,965

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA JUAN M & BRENDA J

9 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 255239

Parcel/Seq #: 5867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170030000000000000

9 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

72,305

75,880

75,880

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMM DAVID SHANE

5 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 214576

Parcel/Seq #: 5868/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170031000000000000

5 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

49,092

52,667

52,667

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC ELROY R L JR ESTATE

 RANDY MC ELROY

1 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 8128

Parcel/Seq #: 5869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170032000000000000

1 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

38,942

42,792

42,792

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA HECTOR

1009 KEY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2455

Owner #: 1124

Parcel/Seq #: 5870/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170032500000000000

1009  KEY DRIVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,243

59,249

1,248

64,740

64,740

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY HEIGHTS BAPT CHURCH

PO BOX 923

PERRYTON TX 79070-0923

Owner #: 6871

Parcel/Seq #: 5871/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2120

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 5 KEY HGHTSAcct #: 170033000000000000

1013  KEY DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,241

81,486

85,727

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEE JANIS ELAINE

PO BOX 273

PERRYTON TX 79070-0273

Owner #: 4494

Parcel/Seq #: 5872/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170035000000000000

1105  KEY DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

42,297

45,872

45,872

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYS KAREN J

1101 KEY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275909

Parcel/Seq #: 5874/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3720

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 KEY HGHTS

AND LOT 2

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170037000000000000

1101  KEY DRIVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,068

79,731

86,799

86,799

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZENDEJAS LUIS F

PO BOX 270

PECOS TX 79772-0270

Owner #: 217991

Parcel/Seq #: 5875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170038000000000000

1109  KEY DRIVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,298

13,314

15,612

15,612

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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REAGAN J W

1 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 10144

Parcel/Seq #: 5876/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170039000000000000

1 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

58,054

61,904

61,904

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONSTANCIO RICHARD G & MANUELA

5 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 213954

Parcel/Seq #: 5877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170040000000000000

5 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

49,479

52,779

52,779

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CELENE

9 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 250011

Parcel/Seq #: 5878/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170041000000000000

9 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 2450 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

95,265

98,565

13,546

85,019

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO ALVARO

13 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 2093

Parcel/Seq #: 5879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170042000000000000

13 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

59,440

62,740

10,231

52,509

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

WADE WILLIAM DONALD

17 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 255219

Parcel/Seq #: 5880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170043000000000000

17 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

49,213

52,788

52,788

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPROUSE ERVIN

PO BOX 407

PERRYTON TX 79070-0407

Owner #: 11674

Parcel/Seq #: 5881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170044000000000000

101 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

44,871

48,721

48,721

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN

7913 SHREVEPORT DR

AMARILLO TX 79118-7116

Owner #: 211199

Parcel/Seq #: 5882/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 7 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170045000000000000

105 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

97,913

101,763

101,763

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARRILLO JUAN F

2 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2437

Owner #: 1938

Parcel/Seq #: 5883/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170046000000000000

2 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

66,441

70,291

70,291

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OROZCO ALMADELLA B &

JUAN LUIS MARTINEZ SERVIN

918 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4025

Owner #: 257865

Parcel/Seq #: 5884/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170047000000000000

6 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

58,506

61,806

61,806

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CAYETANO

10 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-2437

Owner #: 5617

Parcel/Seq #: 5885/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170048000000000000

10 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 2437 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

49,669

52,969

52,969

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAQUERA SERGIO & ESMERALDA

14 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2437

Owner #: 210305

Parcel/Seq #: 5886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170049000000000000

14 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

68,872

72,172

72,172

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOWNSEND MARSHA L

PO BOX 563

PERRYTON TX 79070-0563

Owner #: 214250

Parcel/Seq #: 5887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170050000000000000

18 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

43,533

47,108

47,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SANCHEZ CENICEROS MARY

102 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2452

Owner #: 2051

Parcel/Seq #: 5888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170050500000000000

102 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

58,010

61,860

61,860

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON KATHY

106 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2452

Owner #: 314

Parcel/Seq #: 5889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170051000000000000

106 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

63,802

67,652

67,652

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPLAN DENNIS K & RUTH ANN

1 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2459

Owner #: 212334

Parcel/Seq #: 5890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170052000000000000

1 S LOYOLA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

59,450

63,300

63,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUCAS RANDY RAY

807 N SHERMAN AVE

LIBERAL KS 67901-2614

Owner #: 215892

Parcel/Seq #: 5891/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0760

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170053000000000000

5 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

41,172

42,822

42,822

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUCAS RICKY J

15255 VINTAGE PRESERVE PKWY

APT 1437

HOUSTON TX 77070

Owner #: 215890

Parcel/Seq #: 5891/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0760

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170053000000000000

5 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

41,172

42,822

42,822

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE DACE

9 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2459

Owner #: 217323

Parcel/Seq #: 5892/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170054000000000000

9 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

70,744

231

74,275

74,275

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SMITH DORMAN & DONNA

13 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2459

Owner #: 212547

Parcel/Seq #: 5893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170055000000000000

13 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

53,618

56,918

56,918

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINLEY CASON & BRITTANY

17 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2459

Owner #: 276608

Parcel/Seq #: 5894/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170056000000000000

17 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

46,754

50,329

50,329

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERA JOSE M & ERIKA J

101 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2467

Owner #: 276353

Parcel/Seq #: 5895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170057000000000000

101 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

64,652

68,502

68,502

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHAEF BONNIE J

105 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2467

Owner #: 250959

Parcel/Seq #: 5896/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 8 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170058000000000000

105 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

61,772

65,622

65,622

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRAIRE EVA

122 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2035

Owner #: 263383

Parcel/Seq #: 5897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

N 68' LOT 1

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170059000000000000

122 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,740

56,400

60,140

60,140

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS FLOYD

PO BOX 481

PERRYTON TX 79070-0481

Owner #: 10254

Parcel/Seq #: 5898/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

S 2' LT 1 & N 58' LT 2

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170060000000000000

118 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

62,949

66,249

66,249

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECKER CONNIE

114 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2035

Owner #: 798

Parcel/Seq #: 5899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

N 58' LT 3 & S 2' LT 2

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170061000000000000

114 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

54,189

57,489

57,489

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUELAS LEOPOLDO & MARIA

14 N LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 10629

Parcel/Seq #: 5900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

S 2'  LT 3 & N 58'  LT 4

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170062000000000000

110 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

48,324

51,624

51,624

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ YOLANDA BUSTILLOS

106 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2035

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 5901/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

N 58' LT 5 & S 2'  LT 4

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170063000000000000

106 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

46,137

49,437

49,437

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH KENNETH W & CYNTHIA M

102 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2035

Owner #: 252043

Parcel/Seq #: 5902/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

S 2'  LT 5 & N 58'  LT 6

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170064000000000000

102 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

51,957

55,257

55,257

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH STANLEY

18 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 11515

Parcel/Seq #: 5903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

& S 2' OF LOT 6

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170065000000000000

18 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,410

47,510

50,920

50,920

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHARLSON CHARLES RAY

14 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 2110

Parcel/Seq #: 5904/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170066000000000000

14 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

69,229

72,804

72,804

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA JOSE LUIS & CHAIREZ SONIA

10 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 271654

Parcel/Seq #: 5905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170067000000000000

10 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

60,411

63,986

63,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESPERANCE JOHNNY D

6 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 7407

Parcel/Seq #: 5906/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170068000000000000

6 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

50,984

54,559

54,559

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARPER GARY LEON

2 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 5289

Parcel/Seq #: 5907/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 9 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170069000000000000

2 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

58,442

62,292

62,292

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA BILLY J

121 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 6251

Parcel/Seq #: 5908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170070000000000000

121 N KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

48,483

52,333

52,333

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHANDLER STANLEY W

117 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 2089

Parcel/Seq #: 5909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170071000000000000

117 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

54,139

57,989

57,989

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLDEMAN RICHARD M

113 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 5856

Parcel/Seq #: 5910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170072000000000000

113 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

63,566

66,866

66,866

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRAIRE MARIA SOCCORRO & BRUNO

ORTEGA SIGALA

109 N KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 257866

Parcel/Seq #: 5911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170073000000000000

109 N KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

48,682

51,982

51,982

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIEVES JAIRO ALBERTO & LUCERO

105 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 217656

Parcel/Seq #: 5912/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170074000000000000

105 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

59,364

62,664

62,664

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OASIS PERRYTON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 1171

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275951

Parcel/Seq #: 5913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170075000000000000

101 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

52,484

55,784

55,784

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON PEDRO

17 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2032

Owner #: 10107

Parcel/Seq #: 5914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170076000000000000

17 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

47,806

51,106

51,106

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAY PHILLIP F & RHONDA

13 N KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-2032

Owner #: 216643

Parcel/Seq #: 5915/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170077000000000000

13 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

52,281

55,856

55,856

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CAROLYNE ESTATE

 SUSAN WEBSTER

9 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2032

Owner #: 211441

Parcel/Seq #: 5916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170078000000000000

9 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

49,588

53,163

53,163

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CULWELL CHARLIE R

5 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2032

Owner #: 2827

Parcel/Seq #: 5917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170079000000000000

5 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

53,500

57,075

57,075

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ENRIQUE & HORTENSIA

1 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2032

Owner #: 7886

Parcel/Seq #: 5918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170080000000000000

1 N KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

55,341

59,191

59,191

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUELAS LEOPOLDO & MARIA

14 N LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 10629

Parcel/Seq #: 5919/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170080500000000000

122 N LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

59,351

63,201

63,201

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHLER WILLIAM D

PO BOX 422

PIGEON MI 48755-0422

Owner #: 775

Parcel/Seq #: 5920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170081000000000000

118 N LOYOLA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

31,799

35,099

35,099

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHAFER BRYAN & SHELLY M

114 N LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2040

Owner #: 216364

Parcel/Seq #: 5921/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170082000000000000

114 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

49,942

53,242

53,242

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA BRUNO

109 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 216972

Parcel/Seq #: 5922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170082500000000000

110 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

34,771

38,071

38,071

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS STEPHEN EDGAR

106 N LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2040

Owner #: 13293

Parcel/Seq #: 5923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170083000000000000

106 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

62,681

65,981

65,981

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLEDGE RENTALS

 DEBORAH MC GARRAUGH

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 217296

Parcel/Seq #: 5924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170084000000000000

102 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

48,871

52,721

52,721

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLIGRAN GERMAN & GENESIS ORTIZ

18 N LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 263352

Parcel/Seq #: 5925/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170085000000000000

18 N LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

56,820

60,120

60,120

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUELAS LEOPOLDO & MARIA

14 N LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 10629

Parcel/Seq #: 5926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170086000000000000

14 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

48,736

2,592

54,903

54,903

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERKINS GARY D

PO BOX 573

PERRYTON TX 79070-0573

Owner #: 9546

Parcel/Seq #: 5927/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170087000000000000

10 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

71,216

74,791

74,791

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL & MICAELA

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 4102

Parcel/Seq #: 5928/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 10 KE3Y HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170088000000000000

6 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,575

56,818

60,393

60,393

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 266 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

HOYLE JOE M

2 N LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 6053

Parcel/Seq #: 5929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 10 KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170089000000000000

2 N LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

58,447

974

63,271

63,271

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELIX ORRANA I LIFE ESTATE

1206 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2470

Owner #: 217510

Parcel/Seq #: 5930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7400

 Map:

BLK 11  KEY HGHTS

KEY HEIGHTS

Acct #: 170090000000000000

1206 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,660

115,233

126,893

126,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL AYALA ORLANDO

1101 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 250605

Parcel/Seq #: 5939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175001000000000000

1101 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

89,734

92,759

92,759

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ-RESENDEZ NELLY PAT

1105 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 262265

Parcel/Seq #: 5940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175002000000000000

1105 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,341

48,366

48,366

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO JAIRO & PATRICIA V

1109 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 215874

Parcel/Seq #: 5941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 KLAPP

& PART OF LOT 4

Acct #: 175003000000000000

1109 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,479

78,792

82,271

82,271

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JAVIER

1113  S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275974

Parcel/Seq #: 5942/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 KLAPP

PART OF LOT 4

Acct #: 175004000000000000

1113 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,571

19,539

22,110

22,110

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESCAMILLA MANUEL & REYNA

1117 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 257863

Parcel/Seq #: 5943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175005000000000000

1117 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

50,884

53,909

53,909

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES LUZ MARIA

1121 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 4707

Parcel/Seq #: 5944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175006000000000000

1121 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,649

40,674

40,674

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEDEZMA JAVIER

1125 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 257746

Parcel/Seq #: 5945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175007000000000000

1125 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

26,693

29,718

29,718

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS ABRAHAM

1201 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4129

Owner #: 257986

Parcel/Seq #: 5947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175008000000000000

1201 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,363

78,388

78,388

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH DEBORAH LYNNE

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 276311

Parcel/Seq #: 5948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175009000000000000

1205 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,339

48,364

48,364

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH DEBORAH LYNNE

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 276311

Parcel/Seq #: 5949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175010000000000000

1209 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

31,779

34,804

34,804

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLEDGE RENTALS

 DEBORAH MC GARRAUGH

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 217296

Parcel/Seq #: 5950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175011000000000000

1213 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

20,339

23,364

23,364

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO OLGA

1217 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4129

Owner #: 214787

Parcel/Seq #: 5951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175012000000000000

1217 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

3,138

6,163

6,163

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONADO ROSA S

1222 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 210211

Parcel/Seq #: 5952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1160

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175013000000000000

1221 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,178

45,315

47,493

47,493

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE JAIME & SANDRA &

EVER & SUSAN ANDRADE

1102 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-4248

Owner #: 260108

Parcel/Seq #: 5953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5580

 Map:

LOT 14-16 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175014000000000000

1102 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

62,769

39,382

102,151

102,151

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE JAIME & SANDRA &

EVER & SUSAN ANDRADE

1102 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-4248

Owner #: 260108

Parcel/Seq #: 5954/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175015000000000000

1108 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,780

35,672

57,452

57,452

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED PERRY & DARYLA

2409 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 272697

Parcel/Seq #: 5955/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175016000000000000

1114 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,780

24,966

46,746

46,746

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEREZ JOSE & SANDRA

1713 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 212688

Parcel/Seq #: 5956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

Lot 19 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175017000000000000

1122 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,780

26,750

48,530

48,530

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBISON NORA R DBA

LYNNS PAINT & AUTO BODY REPAIR

PO BOX 1201

PERRYTON TX 79070-1201

Owner #: 10479

Parcel/Seq #: 210015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 1 KLAPP

& N 12' OF LOT 21

Acct #: 17501801

1202 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

27,007

37,025

64,032

64,032

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHARLSON CHARLES AUTO REPAIR

1210 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4250

Owner #: 2109

Parcel/Seq #: 210014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3270

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 1 KLAPP

& S 38' OF LOT 21

Acct #: 17501901

1210 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

38,333

18,415

56,748

56,748

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

&

JOSE C & SANDRA PEREZ

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 218540

Parcel/Seq #: 5959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3720

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 1 KLAPPAcct #: 175020000000000000

1216 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

43,560

87,544

131,104

131,104

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070-0606

Owner #: 213694

Parcel/Seq #: 5960/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5280

 Map:

LOT 25-26 BLK 1 KLAPP

KLAPP

Acct #: 175021000000000000

1222 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 4250 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

58,153

97,682

155,835

155,835

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ALFREDO R & MARIA G

902 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 4716

Parcel/Seq #: 5967/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180001000000000000

902 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,983

94,992

101,975

6,006

95,969

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ALFREDO R & MARIA G

902 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 4716

Parcel/Seq #: 213681/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENT ONLYAcct #: 1800015

902 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,377

6,377

6,377

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON JAVIER

906 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 214059

Parcel/Seq #: 5968/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180002000000000000

906 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

82,485

88,645

88,645

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESCALERA PABLO JR & MARIA

2109 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216931

Parcel/Seq #: 5969/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180003000000000000

910 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

6,160

103,745

109,905

109,905

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA OSCAR & DORA

914 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 6292

Parcel/Seq #: 5970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180004000000000000

914 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

84,229

90,389

90,389

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ GABRIEL & MARY

918 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 215870

Parcel/Seq #: 5971/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180005000000000000

918 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

82,267

88,427

88,427

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANTO TOMAS NAS

801 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3412

Owner #: 256729

Parcel/Seq #: 5972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180006000000000000

1002 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

84,014

90,174

90,174

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROCK ROSE LIFE ESTATE

V SHARON EVANS

1006 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3818

Owner #: 1392

Parcel/Seq #: 5973/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180007000000000000

1006 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

77,904

84,064

84,064

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERTON JOHN ROBERT JR & GLYNDA

1010 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3818

Owner #: 215571

Parcel/Seq #: 5974/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180008000000000000

1010 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

77,300

83,460

83,460

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEETCH LISA G

1014 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3818

Owner #: 276438

Parcel/Seq #: 5976/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180009000000000000

1014 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,952

142,190

149,142

149,142

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL JANELL

1015 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3209

Owner #: 275842

Parcel/Seq #: 5977/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2520

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1

& THE S 20' OF LOT 11

Acct #: 180010000000000000

1015 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,782

169,725

178,507

178,507

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ELOY

1009 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3209

Owner #: 213314

Parcel/Seq #: 5978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1

N 60' LOT 11 & S 20' LOT 12

Acct #: 180011000000000000

1009 S KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

94,853

101,893

101,893

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURRY GARY L & RHONDA

RAY & BRENDA GRIFFIN

1001 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3209

Owner #: 215204

Parcel/Seq #: 5979/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2580

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1

N 60' LOT 12 & S 42' LOT 13

Acct #: 180012000000000000

1001 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,976

138,054

147,030

147,030

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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POWELL CYNTHIA HARGROVE

913 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3207

Owner #: 218266

Parcel/Seq #: 5980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1

N 34' LOT 13 & S 56' LOT 14

Acct #: 180012500000000000

913 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,920

121,974

129,894

129,894

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEYER NINA JOYCE

909 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3207

Owner #: 213541

Parcel/Seq #: 5981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1

& THE N 20' OF LOT 14

Acct #: 180013000000000000

909 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

102,660

111,460

111,460

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLER VERNON JR & GINGER

905 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3207

Owner #: 211987

Parcel/Seq #: 5982/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180014000000000000

905 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

120,915

127,955

127,955

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEIN LARRY J

901 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3207

Owner #: 13028

Parcel/Seq #: 5983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2470

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 1 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180015000000000000

901 S KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,624

163,147

171,771

171,771

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARROYO JUAN CARLOS & LIVIER

806 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3353

Owner #: 216685

Parcel/Seq #: 5984/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180016000000000000

802 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,280

5,347

10,627

10,627

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARROYO JUAN CARLOS & LIVIER

806 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3353

Owner #: 216685

Parcel/Seq #: 5985/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180017000000000000

806 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,280

61,495

66,775

66,775

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALCIDO ROSA

814 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3353

Owner #: 8820

Parcel/Seq #: 5986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3030

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180018000000000000

814 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 3353 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,560

56,170

66,730

66,730

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPORTSMAN SHAUN M

818 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3353

Owner #: 275936

Parcel/Seq #: 5988/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180019000000000000

818 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,280

79,876

85,156

85,156

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOPER CHARLES R & KARA

PO BOX 208

PERRYTON TX 79070-0208

Owner #: 212550

Parcel/Seq #: 5989/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180020000000000000

1002 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

140,701

146,861

146,861

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON JOSE & ARIANA

1010 SW 9TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 250833

Parcel/Seq #: 5990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180021000000000000

1010 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

179,007

187,807

187,807

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIMA HOWARD E

833 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3205

Owner #: 10383

Parcel/Seq #: 5991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180022000000000000

833 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

120,616

129,416

129,416

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER POLLY A

829 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3205

Owner #: 276607

Parcel/Seq #: 5992/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4150

 Map:

LOT9 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1

LAMASTER #1

Acct #: 180023000000000000

829 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,650

67,925

72,575

72,575

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMSON BRIAN & BRANDY

825 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276417

Parcel/Seq #: 5993/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4570

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180024000000000000

825 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,340

113,606

121,946

121,946

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KETHAN WILLIAM & KAITLYN

10023 DOMINIC PL

SAN ANTONIO TX 78247-6613

Owner #: 275972

Parcel/Seq #: 5994/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1

& E 5' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 180025000000000000

821 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,447

85,696

95,143

95,143

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ ROGELIO & BRISSA

1401 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4410

Owner #: 8814

Parcel/Seq #: 5995/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1

LESS E 5'

Acct #: 180026000000000000

817 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

104,417

111,017

111,017

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIFT DAVID L & DONNA J

1209 JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3841

Owner #: 4577

Parcel/Seq #: 5996/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180027000000000000

813 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,208

81,043

91,251

91,251

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLGREN SARA

809 KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276263

Parcel/Seq #: 5997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180028000000000000

809 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,447

86,870

93,317

93,317

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MASHBURN JUANITA LIFE ESTATE

805 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3205

Owner #: 7895

Parcel/Seq #: 5998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1500

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180029000000000000

805 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,248

87,820

94,068

94,068

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWN JOHN W & SHELBY

1122 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3204

Owner #: 216999

Parcel/Seq #: 5999/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180030000000000000

1122 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

100,172

106,332

106,332

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHISUM HADLEY

801 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276844

Parcel/Seq #: 6000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 2 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180031000000000000

801 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,920

65,440

73,360

73,360

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JENNINGS DONALD D

814 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3206

Owner #: 6417

Parcel/Seq #: 6001/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1

& E 20' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 180032000000000000

814 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

222,148

233,588

233,588

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC WHORTER PAMELA

810 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3206

Owner #: 8309

Parcel/Seq #: 6002/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2080

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1

W 95.32' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 180033000000000000

810 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

8,386

107,027

115,413

115,413

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC WHORTER PAMELA

810 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3206

Owner #: 8309

Parcel/Seq #: 6003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1360

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180034000000000000

806 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,500

86,791

92,291

92,291

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPENCE LARRY

802 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3206

Owner #: 11632

Parcel/Seq #: 6004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180035000000000000

802 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

96,954

105,666

105,666

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VO VINH

4908 BAYBERRY DRIVE

WICHITA FALLS TX 76310-3424

Owner #: 250217

Parcel/Seq #: 6005/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180036000000000000

1110 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3204 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,135

142,959

149,094

149,094

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAL FRANCISCO JAVIER & NANCY

1106 SW 9TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3204

Owner #: 250996

Parcel/Seq #: 6006/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180037000000000000

1106 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

110,584

116,744

116,744

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES URIEL

1102 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3204

Owner #: 276663

Parcel/Seq #: 6007/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180038000000000000

1102 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,920

123,242

131,162

131,162

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON ELOY (IVAN)

721 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3554

Owner #: 250237

Parcel/Seq #: 6008/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180039000000000000

1105 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

101,725

107,885

107,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STILES CHARLES R ESTATE

902 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 217018

Parcel/Seq #: 6009/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1630

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180040000000000000

902 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,429

116,247

123,676

123,676

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES SAUL SALGADO & EVELIA

906 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 4107

Parcel/Seq #: 6010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180041000000000000

906 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

106,024

113,064

113,064

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA JUVENTINO V & DARLA

910 KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 215764

Parcel/Seq #: 6011/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180042000000000000

910 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

131,960

139,000

139,000

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOGAN WESLEY M

914 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 7552

Parcel/Seq #: 6012/1

Agent: BANKPNHNDL - BANK OF THE PANHAND

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1920

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180043000000000000

914 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,688

119,092

125,780

125,780

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOGAN WESLEY M

914 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 7552

Parcel/Seq #: 213717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1920

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 1800435

918 S KENTUCKY   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

8,026

8,026

8,026

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WINEGARNER KEITH & CORTNEY

PO BOX 535

PERRYTON TX 79070-0535

Owner #: 215996

Parcel/Seq #: 6013/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180044000000000000

1002 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

314,977

322,017

322,017

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMOS RODRIGO & CHAPARRO 

ARACELY

MENDOZA

1014 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276683

Parcel/Seq #: 6014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4040

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180045000000000000

1014 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,080

296,778

310,858

310,858

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLEY RICHARD LEE ESTATE

PO BOX 617

PERRYTON TX 79070-0617

Owner #: 6782

Parcel/Seq #: 6015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180045500000000000

1013 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

126,517

133,557

133,557

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROMERO ALEXANDER T

1114 N GUADALUPE ST

CARLSBAD NM 88220-5205

Owner #: 251012

Parcel/Seq #: 6016/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180046000000000000

1009 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,808

107,972

113,780

113,780

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALDEN HARRISON

1005 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3215

Owner #: 250580

Parcel/Seq #: 6017/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180047000000000000

1005 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,808

79,871

85,679

85,679

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENDER LAURA

1001 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3215

Owner #: 216616

Parcel/Seq #: 6018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180048000000000000

1001 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,984

101,943

107,927

107,927

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLETCHER BRADY & LINDSEY

917 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3213

Owner #: 266450

Parcel/Seq #: 6019/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1750

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1

& THE S 2' OF LOT 15

Acct #: 180049000000000000

917 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,062

84,320

90,382

90,382

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTER CLAY & WHITNEY

221 TRAVIS RD

DECATUR TX 76234-4944

Owner #: 214180

Parcel/Seq #: 6020/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1

LESS S 2'

Acct #: 180050000000000000

913 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,688

141,661

148,349

148,349

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE JEANNIE

PO BOX 369

PERRYTON TX 79070-0369

Owner #: 218470

Parcel/Seq #: 6021/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180051000000000000

909 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,908

100,154

107,062

107,062

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARRILLO JAVIER FRANCISCO &

MARIA SOCORRO CARRILLO

905 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276944

Parcel/Seq #: 6022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180052000000000000

905 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,864

102,887

109,751

109,751

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON TONY W & HENRYETTA

PO BOX 64

PERRYTON TX 79070-0064

Owner #: 6580

Parcel/Seq #: 6023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 4 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180053000000000000

901 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,697

84,973

91,670

91,670

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANTUNEZ  BLANCA E

1201 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276814

Parcel/Seq #: 6024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180054000000000000

1201 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,776

234,058

240,834

240,834

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREGRINO ERIK

902 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 257772

Parcel/Seq #: 6025/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4370

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180055000000000000

902 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,208

112,658

122,866

122,866

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HABERTHUR MICHAEL W

906 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 5032

Parcel/Seq #: 6026/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2940

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180056000000000000

906 S LOYOLA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

122,647

129,687

129,687

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ GUILLERMO N JR

910 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 210263

Parcel/Seq #: 6027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2390

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180057000000000000

910 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

131,820

139,036

139,036

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ ALDO I

PO BOX 72

PERRYTON TX 79070-0072

Owner #: 10066

Parcel/Seq #: 6028/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180058000000000000

914 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

102,412

108,836

108,836

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO CARMELO & EDELMIRA

918 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 211899

Parcel/Seq #: 6029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180059000000000000

918 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,521

86,892

94,413

94,413

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAMING DENNIS G & DONNA G

1002 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3216

Owner #: 268529

Parcel/Seq #: 6030/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180060000000000000

1002 S LOYOLA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,280

94,473

99,753

99,753

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KNOX JAMES & COURTENEY

1006 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276986

Parcel/Seq #: 6031/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180061000000000000

1006 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,808

88,779

94,587

94,587

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLISON ADAM C & NATOSHA

1010 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3216

Owner #: 216012

Parcel/Seq #: 6032/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180062000000000000

1010 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,808

126,573

132,381

132,381

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERRAZAS RAUL ANTONIO RIVERA

1014 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3216

Owner #: 276325

Parcel/Seq #: 6033/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180063000000000000

1014 S LOYOLA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,049

86,486

93,535

93,535

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ JOHN P & ASHLEY BAHN

1013 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3219

Owner #: 266472

Parcel/Seq #: 6034/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180064000000000000

1013  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

143,518

150,734

150,734

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA JERONIMO

1009 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3219

Owner #: 1125

Parcel/Seq #: 6035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1750

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180065000000000000

1009  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

79,477

85,637

85,637

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTOYA FABIAN & VELEZ LUCERO

1005 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3219

Owner #: 276009

Parcel/Seq #: 6036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180066000000000000

1005  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,203

137,304

143,507

143,507

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPPELL ARTHUR L

PO BOX 697

PERRYTON TX 79070-0697

Owner #: 2106

Parcel/Seq #: 6037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180067000000000000

1001  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,194

82,108

88,302

88,302

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA ISABEL

917 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3217

Owner #: 214303

Parcel/Seq #: 6038/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2470

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180068000000000000

917  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,756

87,096

95,852

95,852

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAREZ WILLIAM B

12550 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275949

Parcel/Seq #: 6039/1

Agent: BANKPNHNDL - BANK OF THE PANHAND

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180069000000000000

913  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,336

89,739

96,075

96,075

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALVAREZ RICARDO JR & AMY

P.O. BOX 325

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255229

Parcel/Seq #: 6040/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1750

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180070000000000000

909  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

116,937

123,097

123,097

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL SANDRA A

901 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3217

Owner #: 215982

Parcel/Seq #: 6041/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180071000000000000

905  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,336

97,772

104,108

104,108

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL JOHN DBA

CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY

PO BOX 865

PERRYTON TX 79070-0865

Owner #: 1831

Parcel/Seq #: 6042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

Lot 19 BLK 5 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180072000000000000

901  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

143,203

150,419

150,419

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC DONALD DANIEL D

902 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3218

Owner #: 8108

Parcel/Seq #: 6043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180073000000000000

902  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

97,215

104,431

104,431

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VYORAL ALLISON ANN L

906 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3218

Owner #: 214695

Parcel/Seq #: 6044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180074000000000000

906  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,336

124,988

131,324

131,324

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREVIZO JOE JR

910 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3218

Owner #: 214825

Parcel/Seq #: 6045/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180075000000000000

910  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

111,244

117,404

117,404

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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YOUTSEY AARON E & KATHRYN

914 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3218

Owner #: 211233

Parcel/Seq #: 6046/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2740

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1

& N 48' OF 5

Acct #: 180076000000000000

914  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,541

119,397

128,938

128,938

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LORENZO & MARIA 

MARTINEZ

1006 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3220

Owner #: 3777

Parcel/Seq #: 6047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3140

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1

& S 53.52' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 180078000000000000

1006  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,955

86,988

97,943

97,943

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PADGETT MARIE

1010 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3220

Owner #: 9300

Parcel/Seq #: 6048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180079000000000000

1010  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

79,468

85,628

85,628

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN KELLY

1014 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070-1181

Owner #: 1447

Parcel/Seq #: 6049/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 6 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180080000000000000

1014  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

84,759

91,975

91,975

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUMPHREYS M G

1202 LAMASTER RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3229

Owner #: 6125

Parcel/Seq #: 6050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 7 LAMASTER 1Acct #: 180081000000000000

1202 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

124,552

133,352

133,352

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH ERIC & RICHARD

2406 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5417

Owner #: 276549

Parcel/Seq #: 6051/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 LAMASTER 1

& THE E 18' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 180082000000000000

1206 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,392

108,812

116,204

116,204

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ JOSE JUAN

1210 LAMASTER ROAD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3229

Owner #: 250665

Parcel/Seq #: 6052/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 7 LAMASTER 1

W 48' LOT 3 & E 34' LOT 4

Acct #: 180083000000000000

1210  LAMASTER RD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

114,308

121,524

121,524

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 6053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1040

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 LAMASTER 1

W 34' OF LT 4 & E 48' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 180084000000000000

1220 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,330

4,330

4,330

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 6053/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1040

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 LAMASTER 1

W 34' OF LT 4 & E 48' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 180084000000000000

1220 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,330

4,330

4,330

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAVAGE DAYTON E

1222 LAMASTER RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3200

Owner #: 276185

Parcel/Seq #: 6054/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 7 LAMASTER 1

& THE W 18' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 180085000000000000

1222 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,568

147,138

154,706

154,706

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REIMER CAROLINE JANZEN

1009 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3224

Owner #: 212969

Parcel/Seq #: 6063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185001000000000000

1009 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

107,601

113,761

113,761

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA ANDREW

1005 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3220

Owner #: 257781

Parcel/Seq #: 6064/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185002000000000000

1005  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

162,766

168,926

168,926

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHELTON PEGGY L

1003 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3224

Owner #: 210547

Parcel/Seq #: 6065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185003000000000000

1003  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,178

98,731

104,909

104,909

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JESUS & TIFFANI

1001 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3224

Owner #: 253043

Parcel/Seq #: 6066/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3320

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2

LESS THE N 4.91'

LAMASTER 2

Acct #: 185004000000000000

1001  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 3224 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,363

109,342

120,705

120,705

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER JERRY T

PO BOX 825

PERRYTON TX 79070-0825

Owner #: 214991

Parcel/Seq #: 6067/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2

& N 4.91' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 185005000000000000

909  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,512

114,232

120,744

120,744

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOYA ARTURO

905 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3222

Owner #: 214403

Parcel/Seq #: 6068/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185006000000000000

905  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

100,948

107,108

107,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO MONCE & MARY

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 12071

Parcel/Seq #: 6069/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 6 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185007000000000000

901  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

118,959

125,119

125,119

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIAZ RAMON I

1302 LAMASTER RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3227

Owner #: 215997

Parcel/Seq #: 6071/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

& E 22' LOT 8

Acct #: 185008000000000000

1302 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

91,834

98,874

98,874

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KELLY PAULINE L TESTAMENTARY 

TRUST

 CHARLES KELLY

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6796

Parcel/Seq #: 6072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

W 42' LOT 8 & E 43' LOT 9

Acct #: 185009000000000000

1306 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

8,976

8,976

8,976

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACOBI LINDA ANN

127 COLD WATER LN

LAKEWAY TX 78734-5205

Owner #: 211528

Parcel/Seq #: 6073/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1080

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

& W 21' OF LOT 9

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 185010000000000000

1314 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,236

5,236

5,236

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEARY LANA GAIL

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 211529

Parcel/Seq #: 6073/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1080

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

& W 21' OF LOT 9

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 185010000000000000

1314 SW LAMASTER RD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,236

5,236

5,236

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 6074/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.3760

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

& W/2 OF LOT 12

Acct #: 185011000000000000

821  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

25,300

137,889

163,189

163,189

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

T Y DEVELOPMENT

PO BOX 854

PERRYTON TX 79070-0854

Owner #: 211358

Parcel/Seq #: 6075/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3430

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

E/2 LOT 12 & W 80' LOT 13

Acct #: 185012000000000000

1305 W HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

31,952

31,952

31,952

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NYMAN SHANE B

2110 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 9085

Parcel/Seq #: 6076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

PART OF LOT 13

Acct #: 185012500000000000

1205 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,200

60,017

73,217

73,217

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 287 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GRAVES ROBERT S & PENNY

905 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5028

Owner #: 212864

Parcel/Seq #: 6077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 7 LAMASTER 2

NE PT OF LOT 13

Acct #: 185013000000000000

1301 W BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

14,578

30,418

30,418

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUSTON HEATH

1102 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275997

Parcel/Seq #: 6078/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185014000000000000

1102  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

71,245

77,669

77,669

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS MERLE R

13690 COUNTY ROAD 13

PERRYTON TX 79070-6764

Owner #: 3026

Parcel/Seq #: 6079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185015000000000000

1106  MICHIGAN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

72,500

78,924

78,924

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUM GROVER & CLEO 2016 LVG TR

CRUM GROVER & CLEO

1110 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3710

Owner #: 276346

Parcel/Seq #: 6080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185016000000000000

1110  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

97,847

104,271

104,271

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARP CHARLES V

1114 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3710

Owner #: 11139

Parcel/Seq #: 6081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185017000000000000

1114  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

83,163

89,587

89,587

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CADDEL PAUL D & BETTY L

1200 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3703

Owner #: 213074

Parcel/Seq #: 6082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185018000000000000

1200  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

97,863

104,287

104,287

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CARTOR JANEE L

1204 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3703

Owner #: 8025

Parcel/Seq #: 6083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

& N 2' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 185019000000000000

1204  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

112,789

119,389

119,389

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOMELI MOSES & BRENDA

1210 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3703

Owner #: 217996

Parcel/Seq #: 6084/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

S 71' OF LOT 7

Acct #: 185020000000000000

1210  MICHIGAN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,248

110,127

116,375

116,375

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WINDHAM MELISSA BALZER

1214 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3703

Owner #: 212618

Parcel/Seq #: 6085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185021000000000000

1214  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

103,622

110,046

110,046

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARROLL ROBERT

13950 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6902

Owner #: 210332

Parcel/Seq #: 6086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2Acct #: 185022000000000000

1218  MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,512

105,990

112,502

112,502

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BIGHAM MATT & KAYLA

1217 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3706

Owner #: 276686

Parcel/Seq #: 6087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

& S 26' OF LOT 11

Acct #: 185023000000000000

1217  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

150,838

159,638

159,638

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNN JAN M

1213 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3706

Owner #: 210729

Parcel/Seq #: 6088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

N 47' LOT 11 & S 23' LOT 12

Acct #: 185024000000000000

1213  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 3706 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

114,004

120,164

120,164

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARNETT EVELYN

1209 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3706

Owner #: 265407

Parcel/Seq #: 6089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

N 50' LOT 12 & S 30' LOT 13

Acct #: 185025000000000000

1209  NORTHWESTERN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

151,836

158,876

158,876

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TYCAL PROPERTIES LLC

3630 CHEYENNE DR

WOODWARD OK 73801-1824

Owner #: 276220

Parcel/Seq #: 6090/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

N 43' LOT 13 & S 41' LOT 14

Acct #: 185030000000000000

1205  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,392

144,877

16,158

168,427

168,427

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES PAUL JOHNNY SR.

& MACKENZIE CATHERINE GONZALES

1113 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276715

Parcel/Seq #: 6091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

N 32'  LOT 14 & S 38' LOT 15

Acct #: 185031000000000000

1113  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

123,487

129,647

129,647

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN RICKIE G

2414 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 9202

Parcel/Seq #: 6092/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

N 35'  LOT 15 & S 45'  LOT 16

Acct #: 185032000000000000

1109  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

115,216

122,256

122,256

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS ADAN & LORENA

1105 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214286

Parcel/Seq #: 6093/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

S 56'  LOT 17 & N 28'  LOT 16

Acct #: 185033000000000000

1105  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,392

113,854

121,246

121,246

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD JEFFERY G

PO BOX 167

PERRYTON TX 79070-0167

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 6094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 8 LAMASTER 2

& THE N 17' OF LOT 17

Acct #: 185034000000000000

1101  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

129,165

136,205

136,205

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 6095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

& N 35' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 185035000000000000

902  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,240

241,560

250,800

250,800

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORENO ALICIA

906 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 276412

Parcel/Seq #: 6096/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

& THE S 35' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 185036000000000000

906  NORTHWESTERN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,240

180,560

189,800

189,800

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WITT BELVA J REVOCABLE TRUST

BELVA J WITT

1002 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276879

Parcel/Seq #: 6098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3110

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

LESS S 3'

Acct #: 185037000000000000

1002  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,836

128,085

138,921

138,921

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEDRICK STEVE & SANDRA

1006 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3225

Owner #: 268533

Parcel/Seq #: 6099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

& THE S 3' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 185038000000000000

1006  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,424

139,176

145,600

145,600

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROLEY DAMON CHARLES

1010 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3225

Owner #: 250569

Parcel/Seq #: 6100/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

THE N 60' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 185039000000000000

1010  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,280

105,149

110,429

110,429

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD JORDAN C & CRYSTAL

PO BOX 167

PERRYTON TX 79070-0167

Owner #: 250981

Parcel/Seq #: 6101/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

& THE S 10' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 185040000000000000

1102  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

103,414

110,454

110,454

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HANCOCK JOHN & JANIE HARRIS 

HANCOCK

1106 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276953

Parcel/Seq #: 6102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1970

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

& THE N 8' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 185041000000000000

1106  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,864

118,664

125,528

125,528

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WATSON RONALD G

1110 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3705

Owner #: 12988

Parcel/Seq #: 6103/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1970

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

S 62'  LOT 9 & N 16'  LOT 10

Acct #: 185042000000000000

1110  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,864

148,127

154,991

154,991

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS SHAWN & KARA

1114 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3705

Owner #: 3043

Parcel/Seq #: 6104/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

S 54'  LOT 10 & N 18' LOT 11

Acct #: 185043000000000000

1114  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,336

120,595

126,931

126,931

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUSK DONNA KAY FARNEY

1118 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3705

Owner #: 276678

Parcel/Seq #: 6105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

S 52' LOT 11 & N 18' LOT 12

Acct #: 185044000000000000

1118  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

155,137

161,297

161,297

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS NATHANAEL J

1206 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3707

Owner #: 253100

Parcel/Seq #: 6106/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

S 52' LOT 12 & N 30' LOT 13

Acct #: 185045000000000000

1206  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,216

110,287

117,503

117,503

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS WILMA SPEARMAN

1210 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3707

Owner #: 214666

Parcel/Seq #: 6107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

N 40' LOT 14 & S 40' LOT 13

Acct #: 185046000000000000

1210  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

108,492

115,532

115,532

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GRATH STEPHEN J

1214 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3707

Owner #: 276624

Parcel/Seq #: 6108/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

S 30' LOT 14 & N 45'  LOT 15

Acct #: 185047000000000000

1214  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

114,348

120,948

120,948

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAPATA JESSICA

1222 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3707

Owner #: 250368

Parcel/Seq #: 6109/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 9 LAMASTER 2

& THE S 25' OF LOT 15

Acct #: 185048000000000000

1222  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,360

126,498

134,858

134,858

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER ZITA F

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 309

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 218650

Parcel/Seq #: 211879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.3920

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 LAMASTER 3Acct #: 1860010

1914 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

38,617

97,589

136,206

136,206

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JOSE A & NUBIA I

1921 SW 23RD AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 254186

Parcel/Seq #: 211880/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 LAMASTER 3Acct #: 1860020

1921 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,680

241,798

251,478

251,478

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOWNSEND RONALD T & VICKI L

1917 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 214796

Parcel/Seq #: 211881/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3310

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 LAMASTER 3

& THE W/2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 1860030

1917 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,520

345,512

360,032

360,032

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUVALL JASON & CYNTHIA

1913 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 214145

Parcel/Seq #: 211883/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3280

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 LAMASTER 3

& THE E/2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 1860050

1913 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,417

318,184

332,601

332,601

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH TRUST

 ROBIN & LINDA S MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 250238

Parcel/Seq #: 213857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0010

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 LAMASTER 4

LAMASTER ADDITION #4

Acct #: 187001000000000000

901 SW 24TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

45,000

51,641

96,641

96,641

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ ROCIO & JUAN F CARRILLO

910 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276955

Parcel/Seq #: 6116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5490

 Map:

LOT 1 LEATHERMAN

THE W 115' X 208' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 190001000000000000

301 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,831

6,831

6,831

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ SAUL

PO BOX 353

PERRYTON TX 79070-0353

Owner #: 5642

Parcel/Seq #: 6117/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4780

 Map:

LOT 1 LEATHERMAN

E 100' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 190002000000000000

913 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

16,063

21,013

21,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOST JEROME THOMAS

PO BOX 1092

PERRYTON TX 79070-1092

Owner #: 1131

Parcel/Seq #: 6118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5440

 Map:

LOT 2 LEATHERMAN

THE W 114' OF LOT 2

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190003000000000000

821 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,643

16,207

21,850

4,460

17,390

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CARLOS & NORA

PO BOX 835

PERRYTON TX 79070-0835

Owner #: 213612

Parcel/Seq #: 6119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.6280

 Map:

LOT 3 LEATHERMAN

E 133' LOT 3 & W 130' LOT 4

Acct #: 190004000000000000

803 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,510

53,426

59,936

59,936

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARISCAL FABIAN & CHRISCELLA

PO BOX 181

PERRYTON TX 79070-0181

Owner #: 212953

Parcel/Seq #: 6119/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.6280

 Map:

LOT 3 LEATHERMAN

E 133' LOT 3 & W 130' LOT 4

Acct #: 190004000000000000

803 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,510

53,426

59,936

59,936

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOST JEROME THOMAS

PO BOX 1092

PERRYTON TX 79070-1092

Owner #: 1131

Parcel/Seq #: 210820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8070

 Map:

LOT 2 LEATHERMAN

THE E 94' OF LOT 2

& THE W 75' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 19000401

901 SW 3RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,712

11,712

11,712

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOMBLE BILLY E & LORETTA S

PO BOX 238

PERRYTON TX 79070-0238

Owner #: 275954

Parcel/Seq #: 6126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 4 LEATHERMAN

THE N/2 OF THE E 78' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 190007000000000000

717 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,931

28,751

16,078

46,760

46,760

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOMBLE BILLY E & LORETTA S

PO BOX 238

PERRYTON TX 79070-0238

Owner #: 275954

Parcel/Seq #: 213621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 4 LEATHERMAN

THE S/2 OF THE E 78' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 19000750

721 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,317

37,800

40,117

40,117

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 6127/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9040

 Map:

LOT 5-7 LEATHERMANAcct #: 190008000000000000

309 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

399

10,514

10,913

10,913

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOMBLE BILLY E & LORETTA S

PO BOX 238

PERRYTON TX 79070-0238

Owner #: 275954

Parcel/Seq #: 6128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1910

 Map:

LOT 1 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMANAcct #: 190009000000000000

617 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,138

2,138

2,138

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMOS RODRIGO & ARACELY

709 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2419

Owner #: 214102

Parcel/Seq #: 6129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4790

 Map:

LOT  2-3 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMANAcct #: 190010000000000000

709 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

35,964

154

41,068

41,068

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GALLARDO SAVINO

623 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2417

Owner #: 4366

Parcel/Seq #: 6131/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2260

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

E 78'  OF E 128' LESS S 82'

OF SD 4

Acct #: 190012000000000000

623 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,861

48,134

51,995

6,056

45,939

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MAGANA ADAMARY J HERNANDEZ

623 SW 3RD AVE #B

PERRYTON TX 79070-2417

Owner #: 276570

Parcel/Seq #: 6132/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1300

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

MID 45.4' OF SUBDIVISION NO. 4

Acct #: 190012100000000000

623 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,228

16,994

19,222

19,222

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO GONZOLO

518 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2111

Owner #: 213264

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0120

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

206

1,188

1,394

1,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO JOEL SR

114 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2020

Owner #: 213839

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0120

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

206

1,188

1,394

1,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO MARIA ELVIA PANTOJA

314 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276977

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0120

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

206

1,188

1,394

1,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO NOEL

3220 FM

HEREFORD TX 79045

Owner #: 276975

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0120

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

206

1,188

1,394

1,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0120

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

206

1,188

1,394

1,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SERGIO PANTOJA

314 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276976

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0120

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

206

1,188

1,394

1,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ JUANA FONSECA

625 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276978

Parcel/Seq #: 6133/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0730

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

W 50' SD#4 LESS S 82'

LEATHERMAN

Acct #: 190012500000000000

625 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,238

7,129

8,367

8,367

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WELCH TOM

PO BOX 1187

PERRYTON TX 79070-1187

Owner #: 210319

Parcel/Seq #: 6134/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3100

 Map:

LOT 4 JOHNSON SD LEATHERMAN

PART OF LOT 4

LINKED - TO PID #250216

Acct #: 190013000000000000

623 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,846

8,996

11,842

11,842

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDEROS JUAN ESTATE

PO BOX 229

PERRYTON TX 79070-0229

Owner #: 7171

Parcel/Seq #: 6135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1580

 Map:

LOT 1 TODD SDAcct #: 190014000000000000

521 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,780

19,071

21,851

699

21,152

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDEROS JUAN ESTATE

PO BOX 229

PERRYTON TX 79070-0229

Owner #: 7171

Parcel/Seq #: 214176/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1140

 Map:

LOT 2 TODD SDAcct #: 19001420000

525 SW 3RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

7,844

10,319

10,319

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RIOS YOLANDA

601 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2417

Owner #: 10396

Parcel/Seq #: 6136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1480

 Map:

LOT 3 TODD SDAcct #: 190014500000000000

601 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

15,214

17,689

17,689

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ JAMES R & NANCY

609 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2417

Owner #: 217999

Parcel/Seq #: 6137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2140

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 8 TODD SDAcct #: 190015000000000000

609 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,871

65,275

68,146

68,146

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARRISON FOOD MART INC

PO BOX 231

SHAMROCK TX 79079-0231

Owner #: 276110

Parcel/Seq #: 6147/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3420

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 LILLYAcct #: 195001000000000000

19 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,942

58,451

67,393

67,393

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PASCUAL

117 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2351

Owner #: 10587

Parcel/Seq #: 6148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1660

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 LILLYAcct #: 195002000000000000

109 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,801

39,521

49,322

49,322

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA LUBBY

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 211310

Parcel/Seq #: 6149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3330

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 2 LILLYAcct #: 195003000000000000

107 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,602

19,602

19,602

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARRISON FOOD MART INC

PO BOX 231

SHAMROCK TX 79079-0231

Owner #: 276110

Parcel/Seq #: 6150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3330

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 2 LILLYAcct #: 195004000000000000

19 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,602

38,112

57,714

57,714

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES PASCUAL

117 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2351

Owner #: 10587

Parcel/Seq #: 6151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1660

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 LILLYAcct #: 195005000000000000

103 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,801

5,995

15,796

15,796

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA CHRISTINA

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 10021

Parcel/Seq #: 211311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 LILLYAcct #: 1950051

119 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,056

7,926

19,982

19,982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PASCUAL

117 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2351

Owner #: 10587

Parcel/Seq #: 211018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1660

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 LILLY

1999 14X80 MH

Acct #: 1950052

117 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

9,801

21,270

5,790

36,861

9,265

27,596

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 6152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 4 LILLY

SD 1-2-3

Acct #: 195006000000000000

22 W SANTA FE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UGALDE PABLO

121 N A ST # B

PERRYTON TX 79070-2125

Owner #: 215005

Parcel/Seq #: 6153/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 LILLY

SD 1 & THE N/2 OF SD 2

1985 (APPROX) 12X48 MH

Acct #: 195007000000000000

121 N A ST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,888

5,038

7,926

7,926

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWFORD BILLY R

117 N A ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2125

Owner #: 2709

Parcel/Seq #: 6155/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7230

 Map:

LOT 3-4  BLK 4 LILLY

ALL OF SD 3&4  & S/2 OF SD 2

1981 14X70 HILLCREST MH

Acct #: 195008000000000000

117 N A STREET   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

9,818

10,774

20,592

7,799

12,793

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 6157/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

SD 1-3 OF LOTS 1 & 2Acct #: 195010000000000000

1 N AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 6158/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 5 LILLYAcct #: 195011000000000000

13 N AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,320

1,320

1,320

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDRANO MARIA IRMA

101 N FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2245

Owner #: 215498

Parcel/Seq #: 6159/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4270

 Map:

SD 4 BLK 5 LILLY

LT 1 & 2 & N 33' LT 3 OF

SD 4 OF BLK 5

Acct #: 195012000000000000

19 N A STREET PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,389

1,439

5,828

5,828

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ LILIANA URIBE

PO BOX 180

PERRYTON TX 79070-0180

Owner #: 215499

Parcel/Seq #: 213326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3370

 Map:

SD 4-5  BLK 5 LILLY

1998 16X72 OAKWOOD MH

S 17' LT3 OF SD4 & LT 1

& N 38' LT2 OF SD 5 BLK 5

Acct #: 1950135

9 N A STREET   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,043

21,467

25,510

25,510

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA MARIA DEL SOCCORRO

1 N A ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2123

Owner #: 260158

Parcel/Seq #: 6161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

SD 5 BLK 5 LILLY

LT 3 & S 12' OF LT 2 OF SD 5

1979 14X70 REDMAN MH

Acct #: 195014000000000000

1 N A STREET   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,387

9,253

11,640

11,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6162/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 LILLY

N 100' & S 50' OF 1

Acct #: 195014200000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,775

5,775

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.2570

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 LILLY

LOTS 2-3 & 12

LILLY

Acct #: 195014400000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

14,053

14,053

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6164/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.0330

 Map:

BLK 7 LILLY

N/2 OF BLOCK 7

LILLY

Acct #: 195014600000000000

2 N AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,775

5,775

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 6165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0330

 Map:

BLK 7 LILLY

S/2 OF BLK 7

LILLY

Acct #: 195015000000000000

1 N AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

8,085

243,086

251,171

251,171

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLEDGE RENTALS

 DEBORAH MC GARRAUGH

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 217296

Parcel/Seq #: 6166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 8 LILLY

SD 1-3

Acct #: 195016000000000000

122 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,775

9,450

1,600

16,825

16,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASSEY ROBERT (FERN) MRS

 ALLEN K NALLEY

524 W CLIFFSIDE AVE

AMARILLO TX 79108-4412

Owner #: 4642

Parcel/Seq #: 6167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 8 LILLY

SD 1

LILLY

Acct #: 195016500000000000

110 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,617

1,617

1,617

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ROBERTO M & BERTHA

2 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 253113

Parcel/Seq #: 6168/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 8 LILLY

SD 2 & 3

Acct #: 195017000000000000

106 N BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,850

6,170

10,020

10,020

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 6170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 8 LILLY

SD 1, 2, AND 3

LILLY

Acct #: 195018000000000000

121 N AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,775

10,697

16,472

16,472

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOOTE CURTIS

502 WILD WIND RD

EDMOND OK 73003-5024

Owner #: 214741

Parcel/Seq #: 6171/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 8 LILLY

SD 1-3

LILLY

Acct #: 195019000000000000

101 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,775

37,988

43,763

43,763

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIMA RAUL

226 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 213706

Parcel/Seq #: 6172/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 1

Acct #: 195020000000000000

110 N COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

2,750

4,400

4,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARRANZA MARIO & MARIA

104 N COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2146

Owner #: 216894

Parcel/Seq #: 213767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 9 LILLY

1972 14X70 MH

SD 2

Acct #: 19502002

106 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

14,378

16,028

16,028

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL ANA A

102 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2146

Owner #: 257840

Parcel/Seq #: 213721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 3

Acct #: 19502003

102 N COLGATE ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

3,212

3,000

7,862

7,862

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA ROBERTO & MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 210827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 1-3

Acct #: 1950201

114 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

8,611

13,561

13,561

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 6173/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 1-3 OF LOT 3

LILLY

Acct #: 195021000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

5,775

5,775

5,775

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 6174/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 1

LILLY

Acct #: 195022000000000000

109 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,925

29,830

31,755

31,755

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD THOMAS E

509 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3047

Owner #: 13459

Parcel/Seq #: 6175/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 2

Acct #: 195023000000000000

105 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,617

1,617

1,617

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD THOMAS E

509 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3047

Owner #: 13459

Parcel/Seq #: 6176/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 9 LILLY

SD 3

LILLY

Acct #: 195023500000000000

101 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,925

24,695

26,620

26,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE EVER & SUSANA

18 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2144

Owner #: 213817

Parcel/Seq #: 6178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 10 LILLYAcct #: 195024100000000000

18 N COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

36,585

42,360

42,360

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON RICK

10 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2144

Owner #: 3943

Parcel/Seq #: 6179/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 10 LILLY

1998 16 X 80 LEXINGTON MH

Acct #: 195024200000000000

10 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,775

15,816

21,591

21,591

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROMERO JOSE A & RAUL ESTRADA

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-2150

Owner #: 214927

Parcel/Seq #: 6180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 10 LILLY

N 100' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 195025000000000000

9 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,390

2,802

8,192

8,192

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUZ JUAN

21 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2131

Owner #: 214192

Parcel/Seq #: 212546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 10 LILLY

2006 28X48 SLVR CRK DWMH

N 100' LOT 3

Acct #: 1950251

21 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,850

50,887

54,737

54,737

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINON MARCOS OR ANTONIO

17 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2131

Owner #: 216621

Parcel/Seq #: 212864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 10 LILLY

1984 16X80 REDMAN MH

S 50' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 19502511

17 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,925

10,488

12,413

12,413

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JOSE A & RAUL ESTRADA

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-2150

Owner #: 214927

Parcel/Seq #: 212865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 10 LILLY

S 50' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 1950252

1 N BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,925

6,154

8,079

8,079

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAXWELL DAVID

PO BOX 828

PERRYTON TX 79070-0828

Owner #: 212289

Parcel/Seq #: 6181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 1

LILLY

Acct #: 195026000000000000

1 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

51,265

55,115

55,115

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLANUEVA JUAN

9 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276843

Parcel/Seq #: 6182/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 3

Acct #: 195027000000000000

9 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,925

18,360

20,285

20,285

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLDER HENRY G ESTATE

 NELL MAILLET

PO BOX 7

PERRYTON TX 79070-0007

Owner #: 5859

Parcel/Seq #: 6183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 1

1972 STARDUST MH

Acct #: 195028000000000000

11 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,925

13,002

14,927

14,927

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLDER HENRY G ESTATE

 NELL MAILLET

PO BOX 7

PERRYTON TX 79070-0007

Owner #: 5859

Parcel/Seq #: 6184/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 2

LILLY

Acct #: 195028100000000000

13 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,925

1,650

3,575

3,575

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 6185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 3

LILLY

Acct #: 195028300000000000

109 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,310

5,205

7,515

7,515

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 6186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 1-3

Acct #: 195029000000000000

109 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,043

4,413

8,456

8,456

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MYERS MICHAEL

BRIAN & MICHELLE POWERS

PO BOX 385

PERRYTON TX 79070-0385

Owner #: 213172

Parcel/Seq #: 6187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 11 LILLYAcct #: 195030000000000000

2 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

4,950

1,650

360

6,960

6,960

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ AGUSTIN BACA

22 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2579

Owner #: 210354

Parcel/Seq #: 6188/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 1

LILLY

Acct #: 195031000000000000

18 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

13,467

15,117

15,117

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 305 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

RAMIREZ AGUSTIN BACA

22 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2579

Owner #: 210354

Parcel/Seq #: 6189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 2 & THE N/2 OF SD 3

LILLY

Acct #: 195031500000000000

22 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

35,649

11,540

49,664

49,664

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MARIO

26 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2579

Owner #: 214371

Parcel/Seq #: 6190/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3370

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 11 LILLY

SD 4 & THE S/2 OF SD 3

LILLY

Acct #: 195032000000000000

26 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,465

42,848

46,313

46,313

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SECURITY FINANCE OF TEXAS LP 1115

PO BOX 811

SPARTANBURG SC 29304-0811

Owner #: 211123

Parcel/Seq #: 210872/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 2000001

922 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,613

14,613

14,613

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RENT A CENTER INC #00911

5501 HEADQUARTERS DR

PLANO TX 75024-5837

Owner #: 211124

Parcel/Seq #: 210873/1

Agent: MARVFPOER2 - MARVIN F POER & COMP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 2000002

800 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

239,819

239,819

239,819

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOWE ROGER DBA

LOWES PAY N SAVE

PO BOX 1430

LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-1430

Owner #: 211126

Parcel/Seq #: 210874/1

Agent: SWPROPTAX - SOUTHWEST PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 2000003

912 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

511,215

511,215

511,215

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LOWES PAY N SAVE

CORNEJO FELIZA DBA

COUNTRY GORDITAS

2310 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5010

Owner #: 211152

Parcel/Seq #: 210899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 2000006

825 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: COUNTRY GORDITAS
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CENICEROS LUPE DBA

J & L BAIL BONDS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 211132

Parcel/Seq #: 210879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BAIL BONDS

Acct #: 2000009

1501 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: J & L BAIL BONDS

KINSEY STEVE R & DEBBIE J

1909 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5103

Owner #: 218536

Parcel/Seq #: 6199/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 MACIASAcct #: 200001000000000000

1909  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,382

81,184

85,566

85,566

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRICE GERALD ALLAN

1913 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5103

Owner #: 9903

Parcel/Seq #: 6200/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1695

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 MACIASAcct #: 200002000000000000

1913  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,429

94,496

98,925

98,925

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING BRAD DBA

A TECH 4 U

PO BOX 514

PERRYTON TX 79070-0514

Owner #: 211154

Parcel/Seq #: 210901/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 2000028

101 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

17,700

17,700

17,700

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: A TECH FOR YOU

MARQUEZ CANDELARIO

1917 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5103

Owner #: 211824

Parcel/Seq #: 6201/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 MACIASAcct #: 200003000000000000

1917  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,554

87,265

91,819

91,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D & S CURRENT ELECTRIC INC

ATTN DWAYNE ARMSTRONG

PO BOX 394

BOOKER TX 79005-0394

Owner #: 213395

Parcel/Seq #: 210907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 2000032

734 SW 1ST ST BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

181,272

181,272

181,272

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COX CLIFFORD C DBA

CLIFCO ON LINE XPERTS

PO BOX 127

BOOKER TX 79005-0127

Owner #: 211165

Parcel/Seq #: 210912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURNITUREAcct #: 2000037

0 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

500

500

500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CLIFCO ON LINE XPERTS

ORTEGA FIELD SERVICES LLC DBA

SAMCO ANCHORS

PO BOX 647

PERRYTON TX 79070-0647

Owner #: 270653

Parcel/Seq #: 210915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 2000039

922 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

197,140

197,140

197,140

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SAMCO ANCHORS

AMA TECHTEL COMMUNICATIONS

7201 W INTERSTATE 40 STE 200

AMARILLO TX 79106-2634

Owner #: 211169

Parcel/Seq #: 210916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

DISPLAY FIXTURES

Acct #: 2000040

123 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,470

10,470

10,470

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO DBA

CHIHUAHUA AUTO SALES

PO BOX 735

PERRYTON TX 79070-0735

Owner #: 211191

Parcel/Seq #: 210928/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 2000041

622 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

147,843

147,843

147,843

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEN COUNTRY EQUIPMENT, LLC

PO BOX 2004

DALHART TX 79022-2004

Owner #: 211192

Parcel/Seq #: 210929/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 2000042

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

619,086

619,086

619,086

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ ORALIA CRUZ

305 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2106

Owner #: 250141

Parcel/Seq #: 210932/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14X70 VINTAGE MHAcct #: 2000044

305 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2106 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,951

3,951

3,951

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MYERS MICHAEL

BRIAN & MICHELLE POWERS

PO BOX 385

PERRYTON TX 79070-0385

Owner #: 213172

Parcel/Seq #: 210933/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 SUN ENERGY MHAcct #: 2000045

2 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

19,699

19,699

19,699

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ FELIPE DE JESUS/ANA 

LILIA

1714 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 212797

Parcel/Seq #: 210938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 14 X 80 REDMAN MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 2000050

310 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,392

7,392

7,392

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELEZ CLEMENTE

110 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2543

Owner #: 211200

Parcel/Seq #: 210939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 24 X 80 DOUBLE WIDE MH

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 2000051

110 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2543 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

37,306

37,306

37,306

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA MARCO A

 CESAR SABINO

115 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2707

Owner #: 215083

Parcel/Seq #: 210955/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 2000057

115 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 2707 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,024

3,024

3,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL & MICAELA

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 4102

Parcel/Seq #: 210956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 28 X 40 TOWN HOUSE DW MH

LABEL #NTA0598021

SERIAL #TXCTC971895A

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 2000058

721 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,653

13,653

13,653

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EVANS MARK

1221 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4153

Owner #: 211222

Parcel/Seq #: 210963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 SOLITAIRE 28 X 52 DW

#EHIM OK 2573FB

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 2000065

1221 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 4153 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

25,742

25,742

25,742

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMAR ADVERTISING OF AMARILLO

PO BOX 66338

BATON ROUGE LA 70896-6338

Owner #: 211263

Parcel/Seq #: 210978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BILLBOARDSAcct #: 2000073

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

29,453

29,453

29,453

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PO BOX 609

CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52406-0609

Owner #: 211271

Parcel/Seq #: 210985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2000080

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

39,341

39,341

39,341

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC

525 WASHINGTON BLVD

JERSEY CITY NJ 07310-1606

Owner #: 211273

Parcel/Seq #: 210987/1

Agent: PORTFINSC - PORTFOLIO FINANCIAL SE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2000082

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,160

6,160

6,160

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HI PLAINS TRADING COMPANY

ATTN BENNY DEAL

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 213748

Parcel/Seq #: 210988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERS

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 2000083

802 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

490,226

490,226

490,226

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIRECTV LLC

 ATT PROPERTY TAX DEPT

1010 PINE 9E-L-01

ST LOUIS MO 63101

Owner #: 211297

Parcel/Seq #: 210998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2000092

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

95,714

95,714

95,714

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNSWORTH SEED LLC

ATTN DAVID PECKENPAUGH

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 12343

Parcel/Seq #: 211046/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SEED CLEANING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2000096

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GREEN COUNTRY EQUIPMENT, LLC

PO BOX 2004

DALHART TX 79022-2004

Owner #: 211192

Parcel/Seq #: 211053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP & OFFICE EQUIPMENT

VEHICLES & INVENTORY

Acct #: 2000099

0 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

990,580

990,580

990,580

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS LUPE DBA

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 211731

Parcel/Seq #: 211055/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TAX SERVICEAcct #: 2000101

1501 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,500

5,500

5,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ JOSE H & MARIELA

114 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276023

Parcel/Seq #: 211062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1984 14 X 76 SUNRIZON MHAcct #: 2000106

114 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 2428 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,363

5,363

5,363

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODARTE MONICA

318 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2107

Owner #: 250492

Parcel/Seq #: 211073/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X66 MHAcct #: 2000110

318 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2107 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,657

4,657

4,657

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GILBERTO

202 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2545

Owner #: 5620

Parcel/Seq #: 211077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 12X60 SCHULTZ MHAcct #: 2000112

111 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,032

4,032

4,032

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLIFT LAND BROKERS

 GEORGE CLIFT ENTERPRISES INC

905 S FILLMORE ST STE 102

AMARILLO TX 79101

Owner #: 211624

Parcel/Seq #: 211107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 20010012

417 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

450

450

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EISENMAN GREGORY DBA

THE PIT STOP

409 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3149

Owner #: 211635

Parcel/Seq #: 211119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 20010023

409 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 3149 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

27,000

27,000

27,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE PIT STOP

VALTIERRA LOURDES

117 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2158

Owner #: 253086

Parcel/Seq #: 211133/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X70 MHAcct #: 20010035

117 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2158 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,939

4,939

4,939

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PASCUAL

117 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2351

Owner #: 10587

Parcel/Seq #: 211135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X40 ECONOMY MHAcct #: 20010037

117 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2351 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,894

2,894

2,894

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINA ROSA ELVIA

PO BOX 209

PERRYTON TX 79070-1198

Owner #: 211674

Parcel/Seq #: 211141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 3

1995 16 X 56 CREST RIDGE MH

TXS0582781 CRHTX3109

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 20010042

1019 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,526

7,526

15

7,511

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MANUEL

1210 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 211687

Parcel/Seq #: 211151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1981 12 X 56 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 20010052

1210 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4242 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,387

3,387

3,387

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN COLBY DBA

VITALIX

PO BOX 422

PERRYTON TX 79070-0422

Owner #: 211745

Parcel/Seq #: 211203/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 20010075

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

7,800

7,800

7,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: VITALIX
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INTERSTATE BANK SSB

PO BOX 947

PERRYTON TX 79070-0947

Owner #: 6231

Parcel/Seq #: 211204/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ATM & CANOPYAcct #: 20010076

916 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,843

8,843

8,843

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CEFCO

PO BOX 1287

TEMPLE TX 76503-1287

Owner #: 211746

Parcel/Seq #: 211205/1

Agent: MYERSCOMP - MYERS & COMPANY LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

STORE & FUEL EQUIPMENT

SOTRE & FUEL INVENTORY

Acct #: 20010077

1402 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

63,497

63,497

63,497

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLARDO DANIEL

203 SE 12TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4211

Owner #: 211763

Parcel/Seq #: 211220/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X60 MH

10 PFI

Acct #: 20010084

119  PFI RD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,843

4,843

4,843

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUZ OMAR

117 PFI RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-6934

Owner #: 211764

Parcel/Seq #: 211221/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14X60 MH

9 PFI

Acct #: 20010085

117  PFI RD PERRYTON TX 79070 6934 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,284

4,284

4,284

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BADGER OPERATIONS LLC

ATTN ROB MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 211602

Parcel/Seq #: 211300/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

VEHICLES

Acct #: 20010105

814 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

147,977

147,977

147,977

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ PEDRO GONZALES

1021 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4237

Owner #: 255342

Parcel/Seq #: 211323/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 14 X 70 BROADMORE MH

SR #S0161

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 20010108

1021 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,450

4,450

4,450

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MIJARES FRANCISCO

521 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3143

Owner #: 212233

Parcel/Seq #: 211363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1983 12 X 60 CHAMPION MH

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 2002000003

521 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3143 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,629

3,629

831

2,798

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS WILLIAM MAC

2005 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 12443

Parcel/Seq #: 211400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOCKSMITH EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 2002000195

2005  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

34,300

34,300

34,300

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GLADIS

517 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3137

Owner #: 276794

Parcel/Seq #: 211577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 80 GREENBRIER MHAcct #: 2002000197

517 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3137 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE TANNER

ROY D HARPER JR

601 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2813

Owner #: 211758

Parcel/Seq #: 211607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X80 MHAcct #: 2002000208

11835  CO RD M PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,056

7,056

7,056

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON FEEDERS LLC

13210 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6760

Owner #: 212364

Parcel/Seq #: 211608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2015 30X56 SOUTHERN ENERGY MHAcct #: 2002000209

101  PFI RD PERRYTON TX 79070 6934 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

45,864

45,864

45,864

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VEGA CHRISTIAN

114 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276919

Parcel/Seq #: 211609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 12X60 MHAcct #: 2002000210

114 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2614 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,226

3,226

3,226

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOERA ARTHUR L

413 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2047

Owner #: 214196

Parcel/Seq #: 211610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X72 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 2002000211

413 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2047 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,138

10,138

10,138

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORENO MOSIES RAMIREZ

1009 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4237

Owner #: 253089

Parcel/Seq #: 211612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16 X 76 CLAYTON MH

SR 3CLW006952TX

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 2002000213

1009 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4237 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,631

9,631

9,631

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 276034

Parcel/Seq #: 211615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 MOBILE HOME 14 X 80

SR# TXS0576064

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 2002000216

105 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,363

5,363

5,363

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES REYDESEL MERCARDO

205 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 212374

Parcel/Seq #: 211616/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X78 MHAcct #: 2002000217

205  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4718 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

10,982

10,982

10,982

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOZOYA LORENZO

122 N BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2134

Owner #: 260157

Parcel/Seq #: 211619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 14X75 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 2002000218

122 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2134 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,528

3,528

3,528

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAL FELIPE BECERRIL

 BENITO & MARTINA BECERRIL

102 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2540

Owner #: 216937

Parcel/Seq #: 211620/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X72 MHAcct #: 2002000219

13 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,080

5,080

5,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARRANZA MARIA DE LA LUZ

322 W SANTA FE AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2555

Owner #: 276442

Parcel/Seq #: 211626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 24X52 DWMHAcct #: 2002000221

322 W SANTA FE PERRYTON TX 79070 2555 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,290

6,290

6,290

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRO JOSEFINA

1325 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 261189

Parcel/Seq #: 211638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X70 OAK B MHAcct #: 2002000224

1325 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE RODOLFO

1718 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 8886

Parcel/Seq #: 211642/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X70 NUWAY MHAcct #: 2002000227

21 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,939

4,939

4,939

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS LEONEL

109 NE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 254133

Parcel/Seq #: 211643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 14X60 MHAcct #: 2002000228

109 NE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,040

5,040

5,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOLOZANO PATTY

13 1/2 DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2650

Owner #: 276883

Parcel/Seq #: 211646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 2002000229

13 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2650 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,673

2,673

2,673

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AVILA J MANUEL

18 SW 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4156

Owner #: 218440

Parcel/Seq #: 211652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 12X75 MHAcct #: 2002000231

18 W 11TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4156 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,024

3,024

3,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEREZ JOSE ALFREDO & CELINDA

217 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 218283

Parcel/Seq #: 211653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1971 14 X 75 GOLDCREST MH

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 2002000232

217 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4720 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,292

5,292

5,292

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINON TITO M & ERIKA V

1909 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 211688

Parcel/Seq #: 211657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 80 WAYSIDE MH

LABEL #TXS0516405

SERIAL #KBTXSN780300

Acct #: 2002000234

417 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,600

5,600

5,600

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIRAMONTES AGUSTIN YADIRA

403 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2515

Owner #: 215039

Parcel/Seq #: 211718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1992 14X75 MHAcct #: 2002000245

403 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2515 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

7,952

7,952

7,952

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NISSAN INFINITI LEASE TRUST

PO BOX 650214

DALLAS TX 75265-0214

Owner #: 8999

Parcel/Seq #: 211721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES-EXEMPT

USED FOR PERSONAL USE

ARLEISY ZAYAS

Acct #: 2002000247

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

36,128

36,128

36,128

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLARDO ESTELA & ANGELICA 

FAUDOA

11 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2143

Owner #: 276295

Parcel/Seq #: 211736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 12X60 AMERICAN MHAcct #: 2002000249

11 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,629

3,629

3,629

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROLLING FRITO-LAY SALES INC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

MAIL DROP 3A306

DALLAS TX 75266-0634

Owner #: 212530

Parcel/Seq #: 211741/1

Agent: MCELROYGRG - MC ELROY GEORGE & A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ROLLING STOCK

INVENTORY

Acct #: 2002000251

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

21,510

21,510

21,510

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CERVANTES JUANA M

414 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 218275

Parcel/Seq #: 211745/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 2002000252

414 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,110

7,110

7,110

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA BELINDA

305 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3035

Owner #: 217731

Parcel/Seq #: 211749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 14X80 GREENBRIAR MHAcct #: 2002000254

305 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3035 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,048

6,048

6,048

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY GAIL

PO BOX 321

PERRYTON TX 79070-0321

Owner #: 212559

Parcel/Seq #: 211752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1992 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 2002000256

10 S JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,288

8,288

8,288

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PONCE MIGUEL

16 SW 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4156

Owner #: 216889

Parcel/Seq #: 211754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14X80 MHAcct #: 2002000257

16 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4156 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ MARA ISABEL

422 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 276634

Parcel/Seq #: 211784/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 76 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 2003000001

422 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,544

5,544

5,544

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRIMO WATER CORPORATION

101 N CHERRY ST STE 501

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101-8338

Owner #: 212783

Parcel/Seq #: 211845/1

Agent: MARVFPOER2 - MARVIN F POER & COMP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

UNITED SUPERMARKET

LOWES SUPERMARKET

FAMILY DOLLAR

Acct #: 2003000008

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,124

8,124

8,124

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PRIMO WATER
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XEROX CORPORATION

ATTN TAX DEPT XRX2-040A

PO BOX 9601

WEBSTER NY 14580-7571

Owner #: 212785

Parcel/Seq #: 211851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2003000012

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,950

12,950

12,950

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ CLAUDIA

106 N ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2242

Owner #: 210345

Parcel/Seq #: 211852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X60 MHAcct #: 2003000013

301 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2106 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,704

4,704

4,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARLIN LEASING CORPORATION

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 5481

MOUNT LAUREL NJ 08054-5481

Owner #: 212800

Parcel/Seq #: 211855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COPIER

TETRA TECHNOLOGIES

Acct #: 2003000016

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,794

8,794

8,794

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA MAGDALENA

1305 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 212807

Parcel/Seq #: 211860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 12 X 60 SKYLINE MHAcct #: 2003000020

1305 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,744

3,744

3,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO MONCE DBA

SAJ PROPERTIES (RODEO NIGHTS)

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070-0435

Owner #: 259061

Parcel/Seq #: 211887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

RODEO NIGHTS

Acct #: 2003000031

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,900

5,900

5,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SAJ PROPERTIES (RODEO NIGHTS)

SUDZY SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP

ATTN DARRELL LOOPER

PO BOX 1386

BEAVER OK 73932-1386

Owner #: 215898

Parcel/Seq #: 211889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CAR WASH EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2003000033

1413 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

26,350

26,350

26,350

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENDOZA NOE TARANGO DBA

EL NAVEGADOR TRANSPORT

1513 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5613

Owner #: 254165

Parcel/Seq #: 211890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOUR BUSAcct #: 2003000034

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

50,000

50,000

50,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: EL NAVEGADOR TRANSPORT

RODRIQUEZ JERRY DBA

JERRYS DIESEL SERVICE

PO BOX 177

PERRYTON TX 79070-0177

Owner #: 212937

Parcel/Seq #: 211908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2003000044

13 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

35,000

35,000

35,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JERRYS DIESEL SERVICE

MC CARTNEY ROY D DBA

MACS SEEDING

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 212938

Parcel/Seq #: 211909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

GRASS SEEDING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2003000045

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

473,850

473,850

473,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MACS SEEDING

CASTRO ENRIQUE

1212 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 214268

Parcel/Seq #: 211915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 14 X 70 LIBERTY MH

SR #J0201090

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 2003000051

1212 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4242 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,860

6,860

6,860

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA FANI

113 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2646

Owner #: 212986

Parcel/Seq #: 211929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12 X 65 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 2003000063

113 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 2646 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,902

2,902

2,902

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS AARON IVAN

 AARON FRIAS

110 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 276432

Parcel/Seq #: 211930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 14X64 WAYSIDE MHAcct #: 2003000064

722 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,014

4,014

4,014

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECERRIL CORNELIO

210 SE 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4206

Owner #: 211819

Parcel/Seq #: 211931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1960 10X50 MHAcct #: 2003000065

1105 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

1,512

1,512

1,512

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS ELIAS J

22 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2018

Owner #: 213345

Parcel/Seq #: 211936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 16X76 MAGNA MANSION MHAcct #: 2003000068

22 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 2018 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

11,059

11,059

409

10,650

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES DANIEL

17 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2021

Owner #: 255466

Parcel/Seq #: 211938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12X56 MHAcct #: 2003000070

17 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 2021 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,258

2,258

2,258

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENRIQUEZ JOSE LUIS

406 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 215196

Parcel/Seq #: 211940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 12 X 50 RIDGEMONT MH

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 2003000071

406 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3110 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,024

3,024

3,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OJEDA ROCIO

414 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 212998

Parcel/Seq #: 211941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 2003000072

414 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3110 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,469

4,469

4,469

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE DANIEL

309 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2106

Owner #: 276296

Parcel/Seq #: 211944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X74 MHAcct #: 2003000073

309 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2106 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,911

3,911

3,911

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWN COLBY

PO BOX 422

PERRYTON TX 79070-0422

Owner #: 1428

Parcel/Seq #: 211949/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2002 30X70 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 2003000075

12825  CO RD F PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

49,266

49,266

49,266

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ALBERTO

117 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2711

Owner #: 210027

Parcel/Seq #: 211951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X80 MHAcct #: 2003000076

117 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 2711 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

5,080

5,080

5,080

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA EMILIA

PO BOX 377

PERRYTON TX 79070-0377

Owner #: 213677

Parcel/Seq #: 211954/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1986 14 X 76 BROADMORE

SR #TXFL1A834122483

TEX0065739

GREEN BOOK 7

Acct #: 2003000079

706 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,363

5,363

5,363

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONOPCO INC

 ERNST & YOUNG

PO BOX 339

ISELIN NJ 08830

Owner #: 213157

Parcel/Seq #: 211965/1

Agent: ERNSTYOUNG - ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FREEZER CABINETS

CEFCO

PAK A SAK

Acct #: 2003000086

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

372

372

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BILSON ROGER B

210 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4721

Owner #: 908

Parcel/Seq #: 211966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 2003000087

210 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4721 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,000

13,000

13,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCTIC GLACIER USA INC

1654 MARTHALER LANE

WEST ST PAUL MN 55118

Owner #: 213169

Parcel/Seq #: 211967/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2003000088

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

997

997

997

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ARCTIC GLACIER USA INC
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ARCTIC GLACIER USA INC

1654 MARTHALER LANE

WEST ST PAUL MN 55118

Owner #: 213169

Parcel/Seq #: 211968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 2003000089

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

70

70

70

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ARCTIC GLACIER USE INC

DS SERVICES OF AMERICA INC

2300 WINDY RIDGE PKWY SE STE 500N

ATLANTA GA 30339-5665

Owner #: 250780

Parcel/Seq #: 211971/1

Agent: KPMG - KPMG LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BOTTLED WATER SERVICEAcct #: 2003000091

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

531

531

531

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ALFREDO & MARTHA

1102 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 212776

Parcel/Seq #: 212081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14X60 MHAcct #: 2003000093

109 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,763

3,763

3,763

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H DBA

CARNICERIA FLORES

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213217

Parcel/Seq #: 211987/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

FIXTURES

Acct #: 200400007

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CARNICERIA FLORES

CALER & SANDERS HOME LLC DBA

PERRYTON HOME DESIGN CENTER

PO BOX 1255

PERRYTON TX 79070-1255

Owner #: 213219

Parcel/Seq #: 211989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & VEHICLES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

CRAFTS INVENTORY

Acct #: 200400010

321 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

308,988

308,988

308,988

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON HOME DESIGN CENTER

ROCK RONNIE DBA

ROCK CONTRACT PUMPING

1509 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4716

Owner #: 213220

Parcel/Seq #: 211990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

VEHICLE

Acct #: 200400011

1509 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4716 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

20,000

20,000

20,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ROCK CONTRACT PUMPING
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CAMPBELL DOROTHY DOLLAR DBA

OUT BACK CABIN

PO BOX 932

PERRYTON TX 79070-0932

Owner #: 213211

Parcel/Seq #: 211980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURESAcct #: 200400022

310 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: OUT BACK CABIN

RAGSDALE CAPITAL VENTURES

1514 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5606

Owner #: 218307

Parcel/Seq #: 212007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200400023

514 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

250

250

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ADOLFO

1103 S CEDAR ST UNIT A

PERRYTON TX 79070-4200

Owner #: 216749

Parcel/Seq #: 212008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 14 X 70  MOBILE HOME

SPACE A

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200400028

1103 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4200 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,692

4,692

4,692

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JOSH & CHELSEY DBA

ELLIS THEATER

1105 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-7032

Owner #: 213272

Parcel/Seq #: 212033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT

THEATER EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200400035

217 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

23,950

23,950

23,950

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ELLIS THEATER

MONTES LEOBARDO

125 PFI RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-6934

Owner #: 213680

Parcel/Seq #: 212047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1984 14X76 NOBILITY MH

12 PFI

Acct #: 200400038

125  PFI RD PERRYTON TX 79070 6934 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,861

270

6,131

6,131

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ JORGE LUIS ROMERO

106 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2647

Owner #: 276449

Parcel/Seq #: 212054/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 75  MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200400044

106 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,292

5,292

5,292

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 212056/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 16X76 OAK CREEK MHAcct #: 200400046

605 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,506

10,506

10,506

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL JOSE M & DOLORES

817 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 211013

Parcel/Seq #: 212057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X60 MHAcct #: 200400047

817 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3442 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,387

3,387

3,387

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA ROBERTO & MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 212061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X80 MHAcct #: 200400051

118 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE DORA

110 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2549

Owner #: 214584

Parcel/Seq #: 212062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 12X65 MHAcct #: 200400052

1 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,494

3,494

3,494

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA ROSA

304 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4736

Owner #: 217048

Parcel/Seq #: 212065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 60 MELODY MH

SN #877456S30486

TEX0032841

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 200400055

209 SE 13TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4217 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,688

2,688

2,688

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIONEER HI BRED INTERNATIONAL INC

PO BOX 2909

WILMINGTON DE 19805-0909

Owner #: 213368

Parcel/Seq #: 212094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

KEVIN MC GARRAUGH

Acct #: 200400061

12371  CO RD 9 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

66,656

66,656

66,656

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MWI VETERINARY SUPPLY INC DBA

MICRO TECHNOLOGIES

PO BOX 959

VALLEY FORGE PA 19482

Owner #: 213369

Parcel/Seq #: 212095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200400062

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

61,238

61,238

61,238

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MICRO TECHNOLOGIES

COINSTAR ASSET HOLDINGS LLC

1800 114TH AVE SE

BELLEVUE WA 98004

Owner #: 213370

Parcel/Seq #: 212096/1

Agent: ALTGRPUSIN - ALTUS GROUP US INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200400063

1301 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,887

9,887

9,887

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

ATTN PW TAX

PO BOX 9149

NORWELL MA 02061-9149

Owner #: 213375

Parcel/Seq #: 212099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200400064

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,544

3,544

3,544

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMUCKER FOODSERVICE INC

STRAWBERRY LANE

ORRVILLE OH 44667-0280

Owner #: 250352

Parcel/Seq #: 212105/1

Agent: BDOUSALLP - BDO USA LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

TURTLE'S PLACE

Acct #: 200400070

322 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

400

400

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALON USA LP

12700 PARK CENTRAL DR STE 1600

DALLAS TX 75251

Owner #: 213389

Parcel/Seq #: 212108/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SIGNAGE

WTG FUELS

Acct #: 200400072

19 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

16,591

16,591

16,591

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAYHAWK LEASING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPT 3A 300

PO BOX 660937

DALLAS TX 75266-0937

Owner #: 213390

Parcel/Seq #: 212110/1

Agent: MCELROYGRG - MC ELROY GEORGE & A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VENDING MACHINES

COOLERS

Acct #: 200400073

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

20,543

20,543

20,543

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEWTON WALL COMPANY DBA

WALLS BARGAIN CENTER

PO BOX 1247

SHAWNEE OK 74802-1247

Owner #: 213401

Parcel/Seq #: 212121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORYAcct #: 200400076

1001 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

244,000

244,000

244,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: WALLS BARGAIN CENTER

MUNOZ GONZALO DBA

CHIHUAHUA AUTO SALES

PO BOX 735

PERRYTON TX 79070-0735

Owner #: 211191

Parcel/Seq #: 212123/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE FURNITURE

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200400078

622 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

152,683

152,683

152,683

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON J & L TRUCKING LLC

ATTN VAN HAYDEN

1106 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4033

Owner #: 214521

Parcel/Seq #: 212133/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 200400080

121 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

81,000

81,000

81,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON ANTONIO

109 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2646

Owner #: 211325

Parcel/Seq #: 212174/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200400109

602 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,184

2,184

2,184

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA JOSE DELALUZ

13 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2021

Owner #: 213489

Parcel/Seq #: 212213/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 28X50 DWMHAcct #: 200400112

13 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 2021 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

16,422

16,422

16,422

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA OSCAR

225 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2247

Owner #: 214717

Parcel/Seq #: 212221/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 50 LIBERTY MH

TXS0557612 05LI5418

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200400117

225 N GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 2247 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,528

3,528

3,528

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS BERTHA

14 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2018

Owner #: 213576

Parcel/Seq #: 212228/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X75 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200400118

14 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,498

4,498

4,498

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERNAL DAVID & ROSARIO

410 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 216027

Parcel/Seq #: 212246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 80  MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 200400119

410 SE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,222

5,222

5,222

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ IGNACIO

1918 S GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 212631

Parcel/Seq #: 212247/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 12 X 48 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 200400120

418 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2609 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,903

2,903

2,903

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERA GUADALUPE

1214 S ASH UNIT 4

PERRYTON TX 79070-4252

Owner #: 276491

Parcel/Seq #: 212250/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

SPACE #4

Acct #: 200400123

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,193

4,193

4,193

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OTERO EDGAR & MIRANDA GRIZZLI

721 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 218152

Parcel/Seq #: 212251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14X78 MH

SPACE #1

Acct #: 200400124

721 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3538 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,656

5,656

5,656

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERRAZAS URIEL

PO BOX 440

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250680

Parcel/Seq #: 212252/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

SPACE #3

Acct #: 200400125

721 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3538 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,659

4,659

4,659

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLVERA JORGE & TIFFANY

1214 S ASH ST UNIT 2

PERRYTON TX 79070-4252

Owner #: 217589

Parcel/Seq #: 212263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #2

1989 14 X 64 MELODY MH

TXS0597565 67047018683

GREEN BOOK 6

Acct #: 200400126

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4252 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,355

3,355

3,355

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIMALDO VALENTE

221 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 218374

Parcel/Seq #: 212264/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

SPACE #5

Acct #: 200400127

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,419

2,419

2,419

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE ALEJANDRA

1214 S ASH 5A

PERRYTON TX 79070-4251

Owner #: 255412

Parcel/Seq #: 212265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 10 X 75  MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200400128

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4251 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,688

2,688

2,688

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES LLC

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070-0606

Owner #: 258019

Parcel/Seq #: 212273/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 200400130

1205 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

266,426

266,426

266,426

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAULCONER VERNON E INC

PO BOX 7995

TYLER TX 75711-7995

Owner #: 3889

Parcel/Seq #: 212269/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 200500001

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HI PLAINS TRADING COMPANY

ATTN BENNY DEAL

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 213748

Parcel/Seq #: 212270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

TOOLS

Acct #: 200500002

802 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

50,000

50,000

50,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GEBO DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC

506 ENNIS ST

PLAINVIEW TX 79072-6602

Owner #: 213768

Parcel/Seq #: 212283/1

Agent: 3WPROPTAX - 3W PROPERTY TAX SERV

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTRUES

Acct #: 200500011

822 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

344,366

344,366

344,366

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWBOY GROUP LLC

ATTN GARRET STEGGS

PO BOX 1062

ALVA OK 73717-1062

Owner #: 213770

Parcel/Seq #: 212285/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 200500013

2602 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,740

17,740

17,740

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SUBWAY

CARREON RAUL JR DBA

PERRYTON TIP TOP TOWING

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 213779

Parcel/Seq #: 212294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOW TRUCKS

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200500022

707 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

54,400

54,400

54,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON TIP TOP TOWING

PALO DURO EQUIPMENT LLC

ATTN JOE RODRIGUEZ

PO BOX 848

PERRYTON TX 79070-0848

Owner #: 213781

Parcel/Seq #: 212296/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 200500024

12637  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

194,875

194,875

194,875

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN JACKIE D JR DBA

S & S MAGNETO

PO BOX 683

PERRYTON TX 79070-0683

Owner #: 1511

Parcel/Seq #: 212300/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200500028

17 SE 12TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

45,000

45,000

45,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: S & S MAGNETO

SUNDOWN ENVIRO LLC

PO BOX 490

PERRYTON TX 79070-0490

Owner #: 213795

Parcel/Seq #: 212309/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LIGHT PLANTS & TRAILERSAcct #: 200500037

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

73,000

73,000

73,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARMEX AUTO SALES LLC

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070-0606

Owner #: 258019

Parcel/Seq #: 212311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200500039

1209 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

62,000

62,000

62,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YANG ZHAO MING

2802 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5346

Owner #: 213797

Parcel/Seq #: 212312/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 200500040

2802 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,080

25,080

25,080

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHINA BUFFET

CARROLL TRUCK REPAIR LLC

ATTN ROBERT J CARROLL

PO BOX 67

PERRYTON TX 79070-0067

Owner #: 213800

Parcel/Seq #: 212316/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200500044

705 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

930

930

930

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES LUZ E BORUNDA & ELENA L

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 213580

Parcel/Seq #: 212364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 28 X 72 CARRIAGE HILL DW

SR# TXFL166AG07195CG12

SR# TXFL166BG07195CG12

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200500050

922 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 4140 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

31,067

31,067

31,067

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRIONES JESUS & MURILLO

1617 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4809

Owner #: 213878

Parcel/Seq #: 212384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X80 COLONY MANOR MHAcct #: 200500058

1617 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4809 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

14,643

14,643

14,643

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOMA JERSAIN

310 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276078

Parcel/Seq #: 212385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 40  X 70 MOBILE HOME

WOOD MANOR

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200500059

310 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3038 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,139

9,139

9,139

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NAVARRETE AGUSTIN & HILARIA

210 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2545

Owner #: 210028

Parcel/Seq #: 212386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200500060

210 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2545 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

4,218

4,218

4,218

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVIRA YOLANDA

122 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2549

Owner #: 213879

Parcel/Seq #: 212388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 14 X 72 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200500062

122 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2549 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,483

10,483

10,483

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS MARTIN

1202 1/2 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 211774

Parcel/Seq #: 212389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 BELLA VISTA 14 X 52 MH

SPACE #8

Acct #: 200500063

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,935

2,935

2,935

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS BLANCA

7 N GUM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2269

Owner #: 276532

Parcel/Seq #: 212390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14 X 64 MOBILE HOME

SPACE #7

GREENBOOK 6

Acct #: 200500064

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4252 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,763

3,763

3,763

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ ARMIDA

21 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 214327

Parcel/Seq #: 212391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 14 X 80 ALTA MHAcct #: 200500065

21 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 2636 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,018

5,018

5,018

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ LOERA FELIPE JESUS

& ROSA ISELA TREJO FLORES

721 S BIRCH ST SPC 2

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 250460

Parcel/Seq #: 212393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 14X70 TWEN MH

SPACE #2

Acct #: 200500067

721 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3538 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,576

11,576

11,576

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESQUIVEL TIMOTEO

801 1/2 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3540

Owner #: 213883

Parcel/Seq #: 212394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 14X70 MHAcct #: 200500068

801 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3540 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,116

4,116

4,116

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOMEZ DANIEL

22 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2645

Owner #: 213884

Parcel/Seq #: 212396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200500070

22 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 2645 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,169

6,169

6,169

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROLEY BILL

PO BOX 292

PERRYTON TX 79070-0292

Owner #: 214041

Parcel/Seq #: 212398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2004 16 X 76 MOBILE HOME

#7135596

HWC339531

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200500072

1221 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

660

660

660

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PEDRO

6 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 218204

Parcel/Seq #: 212399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

S#M0752041

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200500073

6 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2651 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,116

4,116

4,116

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMANIEGO ELFEGO

218 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 275926

Parcel/Seq #: 212402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1984 14 X 54 HOMETTE MH

LABEL #TXS0565577

SERIAL #03510255K

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200500076

118 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 2712 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,951

3,951

3,951

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ ROGELIO & BRISSA

1401 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4410

Owner #: 8814

Parcel/Seq #: 212405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X80 MHAcct #: 200500079

106 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,387

3,387

3,387

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SANTANA CARLA

307 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3035

Owner #: 215027

Parcel/Seq #: 212415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 12X60 MHAcct #: 200500081

307 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3035 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,629

3,629

3,629

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUP CHRISTOPHER

410 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 218357

Parcel/Seq #: 212407/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 26 X 72 SOUTHERN ENERGYAcct #: 200500082

410 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2204 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

34,875

34,875

34,875

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 212409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE C

1978 10X65 MH

USED FOR STORAGE

Acct #: 200500084

0 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINA ERNESTO & KASSANDRA

418 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 274761

Parcel/Seq #: 212414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14X54 MHAcct #: 200500089

418 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,175

3,175

3,175

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ROBERTO R

14618 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 772

Parcel/Seq #: 212419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 200500093

14618  COUNTY ROAD 16A PERRYTON TX 79070 6576 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

80,810

80,810

80,810

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 215226

Parcel/Seq #: 212424/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 INTERNATIONAL TRUCK

2003 TIMP TRAILER

Acct #: 200500098

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

18,004

18,004

18,004

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HACKNEY CONTRACT PUMPING

PO BOX 2

PERRYTON TX 79070-0002

Owner #: 213910

Parcel/Seq #: 212425/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES

STEEL INVENTORY

Acct #: 200500099

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

18,009

18,009

18,009

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J & A TRUCKING

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213912

Parcel/Seq #: 212427/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILER

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 200500100

0 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

124,270

124,270

124,270

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & M EQUIPMENT COMPANY

PO BOX 1293

GREAT BEND KS 67530-1293

Owner #: 213914

Parcel/Seq #: 212429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 200500102

119 S BAYLOR PEERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

38,300

38,300

38,300

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DONLEN TRUST

3000 LAKESIDE DR STE 2FL

BANNOCKBURN IL 90015-1729

Owner #: 213980

Parcel/Seq #: 212461/1

Agent: GRANTTHRNT - GRANT THORNTON LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLESAcct #: 200500122

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

138,086

138,086

138,086

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ YOLANDA

1011 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4125

Owner #: 213997

Parcel/Seq #: 212477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 80 LIBERTY MH

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200500132

1011 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 4125 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY KERRY

1114 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3836

Owner #: 6791

Parcel/Seq #: 212478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGARS #33 34 & 35Acct #: 200500133

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CERVANTES MARCELINO/VIRGINIA M 

DBA

CERVANTES LUMBER & HARDWARE

1801 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 215697

Parcel/Seq #: 212510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200500139

14 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,800

15,800

15,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CERVANTES LUMBER & HARDWARE

ALLEN & WILLIS LLC

ATTN ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 9594

Parcel/Seq #: 212515/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLESAcct #: 200500141

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

52,207

52,207

52,207

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANTUNEZ  BLANCA E

1201 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276814

Parcel/Seq #: 212531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2015 17X80 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 200500142

13112 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

50,616

50,616

50,616

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STRINGFIELD PAUL D ESTATE

PO BOX 332

PERRYTON TX 79070-0332

Owner #: 213130

Parcel/Seq #: 212533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2004 28X50 SOLITAIRE DW MHAcct #: 200500144

13915  FM 2711 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

29,638

29,638

29,638

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLEGOS ARACELY

PO BOX 792

PERRYTON TX 79070-0792

Owner #: 216547

Parcel/Seq #: 212545/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1969 14 X 75 TOWN & COUNTRY

59120231  TXS0600525

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 200500149

215 SE 13TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,528

3,528

3,528

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO ERNESTO

PO BOX 315

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0315

Owner #: 7823

Parcel/Seq #: 212551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 AQUARIUS MOBILE HOME

14 X 68

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200500151

1217 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,998

3,998

3,998

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUVALL AG SERVICES INC

ATTN JASON DUVALL

PO BOX 453

PERRYTON TX 79070-0453

Owner #: 214305

Parcel/Seq #: 212575/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLE & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200600002

13496  CO RD 3 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

55,800

55,800

55,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOFLAND MARY J DBA

THE FREEDOM EXPRESS

PO BOX 1001

PERRYTON TX 79070-1001

Owner #: 214318

Parcel/Seq #: 212577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BAIL BOND SERVICE

COMPUTER

2013 CADILLAC-EXEMPT

Acct #: 200600004

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

16,403

16,403

16,403

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE FREEDOM EXPRESS

MARQUEZ PEDRO BECERRIL DBA

MARQUEZ TRUCKING

122 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214315

Parcel/Seq #: 212596/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 PETERBILTAcct #: 200600012

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO R & BRANDI COWAN 

DBA

ADVANTAGE BOOKKEEPING

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 214316

Parcel/Seq #: 212597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200600013

18 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ADVANTAGE BOOKKEEPING

CHAMPION MEASUREMENT AND

AUTOMATION SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 948

PERRYTON TX 79070-0948

Owner #: 214321

Parcel/Seq #: 212601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

VEHICLES

Acct #: 200600017

14750  US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

400,205

400,205

400,205

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIMA SHERRIE DBA

ALL STATE REALTY

12141 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6121

Owner #: 214323

Parcel/Seq #: 212603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE - EXEMPT

Acct #: 200600019

12141  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

24,650

24,650

24,650

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ALL STATE REALTY
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MUNOZ ROGELIO DBA

PERRYTON TOWING SERVICE

1401 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4410

Owner #: 214346

Parcel/Seq #: 212610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOW TRUCKS

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

& BUILDINGS

Acct #: 200600025

1118 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,200

8,200

8,200

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE BLANCA ESTELA

12930 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6552

Owner #: 214353

Parcel/Seq #: 212613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16 X 80  MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200600028

1321 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,168

12,168

12,168

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLVERA JORGE

1214 S ASH ST UNIT 6

PERRYTON TX 79070-4252

Owner #: 214355

Parcel/Seq #: 212618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 65 MOBILE HOME

SPACE #6

Acct #: 200600031

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4252 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,953

2,953

2,953

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 212622/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 12X60 HERITAGE MHAcct #: 200600035

504 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,056

2,056

2,056

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 212623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 TOWN & COUNTRY MHAcct #: 200600036

302 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,820

11,820

11,820

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESCOBAR MARIA

209 N JUNIPER ST LOT 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-2267

Owner #: 217029

Parcel/Seq #: 212625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #3

1986 14 X 72 CHAMPION MH

TXS0001956 TXFL1A629890093

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200600038

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 2267 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,443

5,443

5,443

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ STEFANIA

 LIZETH VALTIERRA

209 N JUNIPER SPACE #2

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 257760

Parcel/Seq #: 212626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #2

1980 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200600039

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,445

4,445

4,445

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ JANET

 MAURICIO RAMIREZ

11 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216750

Parcel/Seq #: 212627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14 X 70 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200600040

11 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 2636 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,357

4,357

4,357

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ RAUL

PO BOX 473

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213026

Parcel/Seq #: 212631/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X76 CLAYTON MHAcct #: 200600043

21 N A STREET PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,176

15,176

15,176

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JOSE A

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-0431

Owner #: 215531

Parcel/Seq #: 212633/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 14X70 MHAcct #: 200600045

114 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,293

3,293

242

3,051

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS PATRICIA

205 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 7703

Parcel/Seq #: 212637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 13 X 77 BELL MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 200600049

205 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2614 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,045

5,045

5,045

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMAN EDITH

201 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 217987

Parcel/Seq #: 212643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1981 14 X 80 VISTA MH

LABEL #TXS0603673

SERIAL #1080480S10573

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200600055

414 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ JOSE T

302 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 250461

Parcel/Seq #: 212644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1971 14 X 66 MOBILE HOME

K0445428

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200600056

302 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3038 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,657

4,657

4,657

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL BENITO & MARTIA

102 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2540

Owner #: 250456

Parcel/Seq #: 212645/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1986 14 X 80 COMMADORE MH

LABEL #RAD0336676

SERIAL #FK6869AF

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200600057

102 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2540 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

53

5,592

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ URBANO

9 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2025

Owner #: 215879

Parcel/Seq #: 212646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200600058

104 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,704

4,704

4,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELENDEZ ALMA & JOSE G GAYTAN

106 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2540

Owner #: 218142

Parcel/Seq #: 212647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200600059

106 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2540 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,704

4,704

4,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JORGE & YESENIA

202 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2443

Owner #: 216527

Parcel/Seq #: 212649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OLD 12X60 MHAcct #: 200600061

202 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2443 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

250

250

250

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600070

214 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,744

9,744

9,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212694/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 14X35 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200600071

307 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,625

6,625

6,625

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212695/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 14X60 MORGAN MHAcct #: 200600072

218 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,584

10,584

10,584

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212696/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600073

310 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,327

7,327

7,327

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600074

314 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,327

7,327

7,327

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212698/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200600075

209 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,560

7,560

7,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PORTILLO JUAN & ALMA CORTEZ

211 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2043

Owner #: 276358

Parcel/Seq #: 212699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2002 12X60 SOUTHERN MHAcct #: 200600076

211 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,451

6,451

6,451

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600077

309 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,258

7,258

7,258

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212701/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 14X40 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600078

312 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,480

4,480

4,480

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212702/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200600079

317 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,744

9,744

9,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212703/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600080

308 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,451

6,451

6,451

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212704/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 MORGAN MHAcct #: 200600081

402 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,165

8,165

8,165

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212705/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 MORGAN MHAcct #: 200600082

405 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,165

8,165

8,165

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212706/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600083

401 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,744

9,744

9,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212707/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 MORGAN MHAcct #: 200600084

403 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,165

8,165

8,165

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212708/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600085

311 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,258

7,258

7,258

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212709/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 14X40 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600086

306 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,426

4,426

4,426

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212710/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 14X60 ADRIAN MHAcct #: 200600087

207 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,744

9,744

9,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212711/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16X76 FESTIVAL MHAcct #: 200600088

216 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,214

10,214

10,214

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212712/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 SUNSHINE MHAcct #: 200600089

302 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,339

9,339

9,339

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212713/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 SARATOGA MHAcct #: 200600090

304 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,133

13,133

13,133

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212714/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200600091

316 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,876

9,876

9,876

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212715/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 PALM HARBOR MHAcct #: 200600092

318 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,917

11,917

11,917

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 SILVER CREEKAcct #: 200600093

406 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,339

9,339

9,339

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 TOWN & COUNTRY MHAcct #: 200600094

408 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,944

10,944

10,944

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 344 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 MORGAN 14X60 MHAcct #: 200600095

205 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,072

9,072

9,072

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 TOWN & COUNTRY MHAcct #: 200600096

213 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,728

9,728

9,728

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X76 TEXAN MHAcct #: 200600097

407 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,728

9,728

9,728

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 PIONEER MHAcct #: 200600098

411 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,117

10,117

10,117

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ-ESCARCEGA JAIME

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276389

Parcel/Seq #: 212723/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X66 FESTIVAL MHAcct #: 200600099

409 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,560

10,560

10,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERA JOSE A & MELENDEZ JOANA

301 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2045

Owner #: 276690

Parcel/Seq #: 212724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 CREST RIDGE MH

RED BOOK #24

Acct #: 200600100

301 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,160

12,160

12,160

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FANNING WANDA

404 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2048

Owner #: 214388

Parcel/Seq #: 212803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2004 16X76 PLAYTIME MHAcct #: 200600101

404 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2048 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

16,051

16,051

16,051

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIRK INSURANCE AGENCY

ATTN SHANNON KIRK

PO BOX 487

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0487

Owner #: 214413

Parcel/Seq #: 212766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES

SIGNS

Acct #: 200600105

7 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,069

10,069

10,069

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

2 E'S LAWN CARE

ATTN MONTE EISENMAN

621 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2819

Owner #: 214446

Parcel/Seq #: 212771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LAWN CARE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200600110

621 S HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 2819 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JESUS MANUEL JR

1513 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 214817

Parcel/Seq #: 212772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 16X80 CLAYTON MHAcct #: 200600111

110 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2150 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,734

5,734

5,734

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMOS CLAUDIA

322 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2107

Owner #: 214628

Parcel/Seq #: 212773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X76 MHAcct #: 200600112

322 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2107 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,453

6,453

6,453

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALEXS WELDING SERVICE INC

PO BOX 633

PERRYTON TX 79070-0633

Owner #: 214449

Parcel/Seq #: 212774/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WELDING TRUCK & EQUIPMENT

VEHICLES

Acct #: 200600113

12690  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

220,522

220,522

220,522

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BLUE TIGER EQUIPMENT INC

ATTN ROB MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 214451

Parcel/Seq #: 212777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200600116

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

62,258

62,258

62,258

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTRO ENRIQUE

1212 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 214268

Parcel/Seq #: 212782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 INTERNATIONALAcct #: 200600121

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,000

7,000

7,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMAN ADRIAN

201 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4720

Owner #: 276294

Parcel/Seq #: 212848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 16 X 80 BRIARWOOD MH

TXS0600415

SR #KSDH05B12F40251A

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 200600128

201 SE 14TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4720 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,752

10,752

10,752

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMACHO SILVIANO

517 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2723

Owner #: 214839

Parcel/Seq #: 212850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1966 12 X 60 MELODY MH

SR #6662606534

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 200600129

517 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2723 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Abatement Applied

3,024

3,024

3,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVA JUAN LEYRA & MA EMMA 

CAMPOS

209 N JUNIPER ST LOT 4

PERRYTON TX 79070-2267

Owner #: 218207

Parcel/Seq #: 212860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12 X 64 NUWAY MH

SPACE #4

TXS0555760  107126453958

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200600133

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 2267 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,677

3,677

3,677

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURO OLGA

 ANDREAS A CALLEROS

109 S COLGATE ST UNIT 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-2570

Owner #: 214924

Parcel/Seq #: 212861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #3

12 X 65 1977 HOMETTE MH

TXS0539211  MK1178D

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200600135

109 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2570 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,931

3,931

3,931

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEJIA TOMASA LOPEZ

109 S COLGATE ST UNIT 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-2570

Owner #: 276443

Parcel/Seq #: 212863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #1

12 X 64 1975 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200600137

109 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2570 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,226

3,226

3,226

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 212886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 GALAXY MH

BOOK 24

Acct #: 200700014

201 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,176

15,176

15,176

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALMANZA LOURDES

1023 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4125

Owner #: 276156

Parcel/Seq #: 212889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200700017

1023 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ SANDRA E DBA

RESTAURANTE Y BUFFET MEXICANO

1713 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 214974

Parcel/Seq #: 212894/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 200700020

1214 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RESTAURANTE Y BUFFET MEXICANO

HOWARD SHIRLEY DBA

E PROPERTIES

114 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2659

Owner #: 214984

Parcel/Seq #: 212902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

BUSINESS VEHICLE - EXEMPT

Acct #: 200700026

114 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

12,064

12,064

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: E PROPERTIES

VALENZUELA MIGUEL DBA

MIGUELS COPIER REPAIR SERVICES

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 214985

Parcel/Seq #: 212903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 200700027

219 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

19,800

19,800

19,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MIGUELS COPIER REPAIR SERVICES
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RAMIREZ MIGUEL A DBA

MTR TIRE SALES AND SERVICE

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 214990

Parcel/Seq #: 212908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 200700032

2502 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

72,319

72,319

72,319

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MTR TIRE SALES AND SERVICE

MACIAS PEDRO PABLO

1713 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 217049

Parcel/Seq #: 212909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 16X70 CRESTRIDGE MHAcct #: 200700033

1613 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

8,960

8,960

8,960

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIRECTV LLC

 ATT PROPERTY TAX DEPT

1010 PINE 9E-L-01

ST LOUIS MO 63101

Owner #: 211297

Parcel/Seq #: 212913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

FARNSWORTH & WAKA

Acct #: 200700037

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,864

1,864

1,864

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MANUEL A & MARIA IRMA

1 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2431

Owner #: 215008

Parcel/Seq #: 212917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1983 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

TEX0224198

COSTXSC023620

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200700038

1615 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #27420

500 VOLVO PARKWAY

CHESAPEAKE VA 22320-1017

Owner #: 215013

Parcel/Seq #: 212923/1

Agent: GRANTTHRNT - GRANT THORNTON LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 200700043

2902 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

312,775

312,775

312,775

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORR RON DBA

ORR ENTERPRISES

PO BOX 1706

DUNCAN OK 73534-1706

Owner #: 215016

Parcel/Seq #: 212926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORYAcct #: 200700046

1301 E LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

316,596

316,596

316,596

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ORR ENTERPRISES
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GONZALEZ MANUELA

609 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2721

Owner #: 216956

Parcel/Seq #: 212935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 14 X 72 MOBILE HOME

TXS0600447  34187

Acct #: 200700055

110 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,040

5,040

5,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN WILMA MARILYN

102 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2434

Owner #: 276344

Parcel/Seq #: 212940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 28 X 58 CREST RIDGE DW MHAcct #: 200700060

22 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

24,961

24,961

24,961

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ MARIA

INCOME TAX SERVICE

902 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 215032

Parcel/Seq #: 212941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200700061

902 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,080

2,080

2,080

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRASHER LANE A

817 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3342

Owner #: 215041

Parcel/Seq #: 212945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X76 FESTIVAL MHAcct #: 200700064

13650 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,214

10,214

14

10,200

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

REVILLA LILYANA

1006 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4238

Owner #: 216185

Parcel/Seq #: 212946/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 32X76 LEGACY DW MHAcct #: 200700065

1006 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4238 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

43,630

43,630

43,630

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONARREZ MIGUEL

1214 S ASH ST UNIT 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-4252

Owner #: 213675

Parcel/Seq #: 212948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14 X 70 CARAVAN MH

SPACE 1

Acct #: 200700067

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,375

4,375

4,375

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODRIQUEZ FABIAN

813 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3546

Owner #: 212997

Parcel/Seq #: 212949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 16X80 SKYLINE MHAcct #: 200700068

813 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3546 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

13,312

13,312

13,312

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARIAT TRADING CO LLC

ATTN BENNY DEAL

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 215058

Parcel/Seq #: 212961/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SUPPLIESAcct #: 200700079

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

53,750

53,750

53,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOSA LUZ MARIA

209 N JUNIPER ST LOT 6

PERRYTON TX 79070-2267

Owner #: 218708

Parcel/Seq #: 212979/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #6

1973 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200700095

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

1ST SOURCE BANK

PO BOX 1602

SOUTH BEND IN 46634-1602

Owner #: 250697

Parcel/Seq #: 212984/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES

BOXWELL BROTHERS

Acct #: 200700099

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

117,000

117,000

117,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SRVCS 

INC

ATTN CORPORATE TAX DEPARTMENT

1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL RD

WAYNE PA 19087-1453

Owner #: 215140

Parcel/Seq #: 213036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

REGENCY ENERGY PARTNERS

Acct #: 200700110

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,662

5,662

5,662

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GCN HOLDING LLC

525 WASHINGTON BLVD 15RH FLOOR

JERSEY CITY NJ 07310-1606

Owner #: 215143

Parcel/Seq #: 213038/1

Agent: PORTFINSC - PORTFOLIO FINANCIAL SE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

JOHNNY'S EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200700112

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

125

125

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PASON SYSTEMS USA CORP

7701 W LITTLE YORK RD STE 800

HOUSTON TX 77040-5493

Owner #: 215147

Parcel/Seq #: 213042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OIL & GAS MONITORING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200700116

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

88,329

88,329

88,329

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADT LLC

PO BOX 54767

LEXINGTON KY 40555

Owner #: 215181

Parcel/Seq #: 213069/1

Agent: INTAXINC - INTAX INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200700123

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,917

5,917

5,917

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALTAMIRANO MARTIN

12432 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 215698

Parcel/Seq #: 213176/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 28X75 LANCER MHAcct #: 200700128

0  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 6302 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,973

14,973

14,973

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALTAMIRANO FILIBERTO

12434 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 218348

Parcel/Seq #: 213177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1984 14X76 REMINGTON MHAcct #: 200700129

12434  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 6302 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,958

5,958

5,958

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JESUS DBA

GBE TRUCKING

1413 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4624

Owner #: 250353

Parcel/Seq #: 213158/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 200800006

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

29,700

29,700

29,700

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GBE TRUCKING

HOLLAND TERESA DBA

RAZRS EDGE

PO BOX 985

PERRYTON TX 79070-0985

Owner #: 215650

Parcel/Seq #: 213162/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200800010

809 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RAZRS EDGE
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URAV LLC

 CORPORATE OFFICE

1033 W WILSON ST

BORGER TX 79007

Owner #: 213856

Parcel/Seq #: 213163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

MARGARITA'S STEAKHOUSE

Acct #: 200800011

3507 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,000

11,000

11,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURTLES MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

ATTN IRMA LOPEZ SANCHEZ

1210 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4130

Owner #: 215653

Parcel/Seq #: 213166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200800013

322 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TURTLES MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

PATTERSON ALICE A DBA

PRESSING MATTERS

613 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2823

Owner #: 215654

Parcel/Seq #: 213167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 200800014

613 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,380

3,380

3,380

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PRESSING MATTERS

REYNOLDS KENDA BURDICK DBA

KENDAS KREATIONS

PO BOX 442

PERRYTON TX 79070-0442

Owner #: 215656

Parcel/Seq #: 213169/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 200800016

13300  CO RD C PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

150

150

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: KENDAS KREATIONS

MANDUJANO OLIVIA

113 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 250860

Parcel/Seq #: 213170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 14 X 70 RANCHETTE MH

TXS0528157 FLR22B1470409CD

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 200800017

113 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2548 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,116

4,116

4,116

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMCO MANUFACTURING &CUSTOM 

WELDING

ATTN SAM PINGELTON

PO BOX 600

PERRYTON TX 79070-0600

Owner #: 263357

Parcel/Seq #: 213196/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE IS EXEMPT

BUSINESS & PERSONAL

Acct #: 200800028

509 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

158,962

158,962

123,212

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PAWNEE LEASING CORPORATION

3801 AUTOMATION WAY STE 207

FORT COLLINS CO 80525-5735

Owner #: 215786

Parcel/Seq #: 213204/1

Agent: ADVPRPTXCM - ADVANCED PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

ON THE BALL TRANSPORTS

Acct #: 200800037

309 S PEARSON ST WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,265

6,265

6,265

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAYPORT INC

ATTN PROPERTY TAX

1010 PINE 9E-L-01

SAINT LOUIS MO 63101

Owner #: 215791

Parcel/Seq #: 213209/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200800042

1109 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

365

365

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

 PROPERTY TAX-HQ11

7001 E BELLEVIEW AVE STE 680

DENVER CO 80237-3284

Owner #: 215792

Parcel/Seq #: 213210/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200800043

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,686

4,686

4,686

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BIETZ JEFFREY DBA

BIETZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

3417 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 215829

Parcel/Seq #: 213281/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

GOLF PRO SHOP

Acct #: 200800062

402 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 5342 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,500

11,500

11,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BIETZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X76 OAKWOOD MH

BOOK 24

Acct #: 200800063

203 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,780

8,780

8,780

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16X72 ELLIOTTAcct #: 200800064

208 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,755

11,755

11,755

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2002 16X56 PALM HARBOR MHAcct #: 200800065

206 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,290

9,290

9,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213285/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X80 SKYLINE MHAcct #: 200800066

210 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,994

11,994

11,994

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 PIONEER MHAcct #: 200800067

212 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,552

11,552

11,552

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213287/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X56 NORTHSTAR MHAcct #: 200800068

214 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,056

5,056

5,056

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1993 16X56 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 200800069

216 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,587

8,587

8,587

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16X76 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 200800070

218 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,059

10,059

10,059

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 BELMONT MHAcct #: 200800071

302 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,506

10,506

10,506

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800072

304 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,117

10,117

10,117

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 REDMAN MHAcct #: 200800073

306 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,456

9,456

9,456

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213293/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16X68 SUNSHINE MHAcct #: 200800074

308 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,009

9,009

9,009

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800075

310 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,728

9,728

9,728

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X66 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800076

312 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,592

6,592

6,592

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213297/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X60 CHIEF MHAcct #: 200800078

316 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,064

8,064

8,064

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213298/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X72 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 200800079

408 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,059

11,059

11,059

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 TOWN & COUNTRY MHAcct #: 200800080

410 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,133

13,133

13,133

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213300/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16X72 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 200800081

412 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,174

10,174

10,174

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 213301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 SOUTHERN MHAcct #: 200800082

414 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,674

11,674

11,674

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALDEZ RAMON

PO BOX 595

TEXHOMA OK 73949-0595

Owner #: 250628

Parcel/Seq #: 213303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 16X72 AMERICAN MHAcct #: 200800084

404 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,515

14,515

14,515

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PALACIOS PEDRO

402 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2053

Owner #: 215833

Parcel/Seq #: 213304/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 CRESTRIDGE MHAcct #: 200800085

402 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 2053 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,024

13,024

13,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAVILA PATRICIA

318 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2052

Owner #: 276207

Parcel/Seq #: 213305/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 FESTIVAL MHAcct #: 200800086

318 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 2052 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,754

12,754

12,754

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES MARGARITA

2322 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 215957

Parcel/Seq #: 213306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1981 14 X 70 WOODLAKE

SN# 432044669

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200800087

18 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 213307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1983 14X70 NASHUA MHAcct #: 200800088

522 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON ANTONIO

109 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2646

Owner #: 211325

Parcel/Seq #: 213308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200800089

109 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO

314 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3140

Owner #: 215839

Parcel/Seq #: 213309/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200800090

314 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3140 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,586

6,586

6,586

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ DAVID LEE & MAYRA 

GONZALEZ

1218 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 276444

Parcel/Seq #: 213311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 70 BELL MH

K0197187  28H7365

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200800092

1218 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA RAMONA

522 S ELM ST LOT 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-3634

Owner #: 212098

Parcel/Seq #: 213312/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE 1

1999 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200800093

522 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 3634 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,800

9,800

9,800

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALVARADO SUSANA & NAVARRETE 

DANIEL

522 ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276022

Parcel/Seq #: 213313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1976 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

SPACE 2

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200800094

522 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 3632 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 213317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 12X52 SCHULTZ MHAcct #: 200800097

304 1/ N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,621

2,621

2,621

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 213318/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 12X60 GRANVILLE MHAcct #: 200800098

306 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,048

6,048

6,048

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 213319/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 12X50 LIBERTY MHAcct #: 200800099

308 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,968

4,968

4,968

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 213320/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X54 QUALITY MHAcct #: 200800100

310 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 213321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 14X76 MARV V MHAcct #: 200800101

310 1/ N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,728

4,728

4,728

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ JOSE T

302 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 250461

Parcel/Seq #: 213323/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE B

1980 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200800103

1103 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4200 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS MARTIN

1202 1/2 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 211774

Parcel/Seq #: 213324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE B

1990 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200800104

1202 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4242 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,468

6,468

6,468

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ MIGUEL 1

510 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3614

Owner #: 216466

Parcel/Seq #: 213328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200800107

510 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 3614 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,258

7,258

7,258

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONREAL SALVADOR

110 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2712

Owner #: 216315

Parcel/Seq #: 213329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

16X75  MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 200800108

110 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 2712 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

21,216

21,216

21,216

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 213346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X76 FESTIVAL MHAcct #: 200800111

903 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,296

7,296

7,296

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRAL JOSIE & JOSE A VIZCARRA

313 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3133

Owner #: 259041

Parcel/Seq #: 213350/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1968 12X60 MH MARL

VIN K12265FBO304

TITLE #J0201100

Acct #: 200800114

313 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3133 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,808

2,808

2,808

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRAL SONIA

818 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3443

Owner #: 215859

Parcel/Seq #: 213353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X80 MHAcct #: 200800115

1202 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

21,068

21,068

21,068

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO GUILLERMO

219 N ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2339

Owner #: 217658

Parcel/Seq #: 213357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X70 MHAcct #: 200800117

219 N ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 2339 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,390

4,390

4,390

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIRA DE ROCHA RAQUEL

1 1/2 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2537

Owner #: 218451

Parcel/Seq #: 213359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

SPACE A

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200800119

1 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2537 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ BERTHA

612 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3439

Owner #: 215883

Parcel/Seq #: 213362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200800122

612 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3439 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,304

10,304

10,304

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRAIRE AMY

617 1/2 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2815

Owner #: 215884

Parcel/Seq #: 213363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 200800123

617 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2815 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,594

5,594

5,594

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUELAS BERTHA

7 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2438

Owner #: 216714

Parcel/Seq #: 213365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 12 X 56 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200800125

7 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2438 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,387

3,387

3,387

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIMA RAUL & NANCY PALLARES

 NANCY PALLARES

226 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 217251

Parcel/Seq #: 213368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X60 MHAcct #: 200800128

112 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ ALEJANDRA & GAMEZ 

GENARO

118 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2134

Owner #: 215894

Parcel/Seq #: 213369/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X70 MHAcct #: 200800129

118 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2134 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,880

5,880

5,880

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GAMEZ ANNA

120 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2134

Owner #: 215895

Parcel/Seq #: 213370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X70 MHAcct #: 200800130

120 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2134 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,821

5,821

5,821

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 212390

Parcel/Seq #: 213371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1984 16X76 LANCER MHAcct #: 200800131

118 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,810

6,810

6,810

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOZOYA LAURA

15 FRUITA RD

LAGUNA NM 87026

Owner #: 215904

Parcel/Seq #: 213373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X70 MHAcct #: 200800133

510 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2268 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,081

7,081

7,081

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 213379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X76 ARTCRAFT MH

761412056BV

Acct #: 200800138

217 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,660

5,660

5,660

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESTER ANTHONY & VANESSA

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216619

Parcel/Seq #: 213382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14X70 GREER MH

SPACE #4

Acct #: 200800141

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,232

8,232

8,232

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESTER ANTHONY & VANESSA

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216619

Parcel/Seq #: 213383/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 16X72 GALAXY MH

SPACE #3

Acct #: 200800142

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

16,128

16,128

16,128

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESTER ANTHONY & VANESSA

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216619

Parcel/Seq #: 213384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 16X72 GALAXY MH

SPACE #1

Acct #: 200800143

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

17,280

17,280

17,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESTER ANTHONY & VANESSA

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216619

Parcel/Seq #: 213385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 16X72 GALAXY MH

SPACE #5

Acct #: 200800144

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,206

15,206

15,206

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESQUIVEL JOSE JUAN

521 1/2 SW 3RD AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215927

Parcel/Seq #: 213388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #2

1997 16X75 SCHULTZ MH

Acct #: 200800146

521 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,480

12,480

12,480

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLACENCIA ROBERTO CARLOS

PO BOX 82

WAKA TX 79093-0082

Owner #: 215937

Parcel/Seq #: 213393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 14X80 ELLIOTT MHAcct #: 200800149

506  BUTLER AVE WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON HAROLD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 8877

Parcel/Seq #: 213395/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 28X56 SOLITAIRE DW MHAcct #: 200800150

12301  HWY 70 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

30,012

30,012

30,012

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO TOMAS

121 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2019

Owner #: 12446

Parcel/Seq #: 213396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1984 14 X 60 RHAPSODY MH

LABEL #TXS0604145

SERIAL #1083460S49384

WHITE BOOK #21

Acct #: 200800151

121 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 2019 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,704

4,704

4,704

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUNDAY KENNETH & BARBARA

1602 1/2 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4735

Owner #: 215939

Parcel/Seq #: 213397/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 28X66 FLEETWOOD DW MHAcct #: 200800152

1602 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4735 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

31,028

31,028

31,028

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X76 PALM HARBOR MHAcct #: 200800153

13420  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,701

10,701

10,701

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X72 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 200800154

13422  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,059

11,059

11,059

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16X76 CLAYMONT MHAcct #: 200800155

13424  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,187

11,187

11,187

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800156

13426  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,701

10,701

10,701

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 SCHULT MHAcct #: 200800157

13428  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,674

11,674

11,674

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 16X76 REDMAN MHAcct #: 200800158

13430  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,646

12,646

12,646

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800159

13440  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,674

11,674

11,674

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 AMERICAN MHAcct #: 200800160

13442  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,674

11,674

11,674

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213407/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 REDMAN MHAcct #: 200800161

13444  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,160

12,160

12,160

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 REDMAN MHAcct #: 200800162

13446  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,674

11,674

11,674

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800163

13448  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,701

10,701

10,701

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 213410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16 X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 200800164

13450  CO RD L PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,701

10,701

10,701

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAVELA JUAN

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215941

Parcel/Seq #: 213411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 28X72 MH

2 MH BUILT TOGETHER

Acct #: 200800165

13126  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6542 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,676

14,676

14,676

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JESUS J

13151 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6530

Owner #: 5625

Parcel/Seq #: 213420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 14 X 70 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 200800168

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,192

10,192

10,192

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESCARCEGA JESUS & MINERA

13116 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215959

Parcel/Seq #: 213421/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X75 MHAcct #: 200800169

13116 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6542 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,104

13,104

13,104

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALL WILLIAM E

PO BOX 645

PERRYTON TX 79070-0645

Owner #: 215964

Parcel/Seq #: 213423/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 12X57 NEWMAN MHAcct #: 200800171

13120 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,681

2,681

2,681

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALACIOS PEDRO

PO BOX 603

BOOKER TX 79005-0603

Owner #: 215963

Parcel/Seq #: 213424/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 13X56 MH

1975 11X46 MH

1972 11X40 MH

1995 12X60 MH

Acct #: 200800172

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

17,456

17,456

17,456

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIRANDA RAFAEL & EDNA

501 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3145

Owner #: 250340

Parcel/Seq #: 213438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 32X48 LEGACY MHAcct #: 200800176

501 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3145 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

40,980

40,980

40,980

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ ENRIQUE

1715 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 212728

Parcel/Seq #: 213462/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1992 14 X 84 TOWN & COUNTRY

TEX0099837  84146720

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200800177

1715 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4811 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,702

8,702

8,702

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LESTER ANTHONY & VANESSA

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216619

Parcel/Seq #: 213473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 16X72 GALAXY MH

SPACE #2

Acct #: 200800179

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

17,280

17,280

17,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VISCARRA MINERVA

520 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 216251

Parcel/Seq #: 213474/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 200800180

520 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3606 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,900

4,900

4,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENNETT BRADEN & BENNETT GUY

RANGER CAR WASH

PO BOX 28

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 216361

Parcel/Seq #: 213495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CAR WASH EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900003

713 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

53,206

53,206

53,206

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RANGER CAR WASH

CASTRO JAVIER SILVA

1117 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4239

Owner #: 2016

Parcel/Seq #: 213498/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 14X70 GRAHAM MHAcct #: 200900006

1121 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

4,116

4,116

4,116

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN BRANDT DBA

FRONTIER FENCING AND 

CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 387

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 216487

Parcel/Seq #: 213499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT

1 VEHICLE IS EXEMPT

PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 200900007

12660  CO RD M PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

75,750

75,750

75,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FRONTIER FENCING AND CONSTRUCT

DORMAN TERRY & RENEE DBA

T & R ENGINE COMPRESSOR SERVICE

PO BOX 812

PERRYTON TX 79070-0812

Owner #: 216489

Parcel/Seq #: 213502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200900010

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

77,160

77,160

77,160

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: T & R ENGINE COMPRESSOR SERVIC
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DAVIS DARRIN DBA

RANGER GRAPHICS

2714 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5415

Owner #: 215702

Parcel/Seq #: 213505/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900013

2714 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 5415 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,100

1,100

1,100

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RANGER GRAPHICS

ALL SEASONS QUALITY PLANTS & 

MORE

ATTN SUSAN FRANCIS

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 216493

Parcel/Seq #: 213507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLE & TRAILER

Acct #: 200900015

822 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA ADRIAN DBA

PANHANDLE CARPET CLEANING

1913 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 254188

Parcel/Seq #: 213510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORYAcct #: 200900018

1913  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5109 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,400

1,400

1,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PANHANDLE CARPET CLEANING

CORTEZ GREGORIO

1811 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 210185

Parcel/Seq #: 213511/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1968 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200900019

613 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3548 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,722

2,722

2,722

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING ELECTRIC LLC

ATTN HUNTER SCHILLING

11951 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6132

Owner #: 216507

Parcel/Seq #: 213515/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES-EXEMPT

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 200900022

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

162,712

162,712

162,712

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES GILBERT DBA

BARNES MASONARY

PO BOX 51

PERRYTON TX 79070-0051

Owner #: 216504

Parcel/Seq #: 213514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE - EXEMPT

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200900023

3310 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

36,000

36,000

36,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BARNES MASONARY
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SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 213517/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X70 MHAcct #: 200900025

506 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,821

5,821

5,821

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROCHA TOMAS

502 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2264

Owner #: 217282

Parcel/Seq #: 213518/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE A

1990 14X70 MH

Acct #: 200900026

502 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2264 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 213522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE B

1990 14X66 MH

Acct #: 200900030

508 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2264 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,489

5,489

5,489

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ RAMOS YESENIA

1605 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4809

Owner #: 216952

Parcel/Seq #: 213525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14 X 70 SKYLINE MH

P0081142  13520137Y

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 200900033

1605 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4809 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,860

6,860

6,860

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON ANTONIO & VERONICA

109 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2646

Owner #: 276256

Parcel/Seq #: 213526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200900034

422 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,736

8,736

8,736

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ DANIEL

310 SW 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3033

Owner #: 217891

Parcel/Seq #: 213527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 200900035

422 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,728

7,728

7,728

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 213531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2004 14X70 MHAcct #: 200900039

1317 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,543

15,543

15,543

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ANGEL DBA

FARMERS INSURANCE

104 1/2 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2659

Owner #: 216538

Parcel/Seq #: 213557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200900041

104 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2659 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,950

3,950

3,950

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FARMERS INSURANCE

CORTEZ GREGORIO

1811 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 210185

Parcel/Seq #: 213602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 200900046

403 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,375

4,375

4,375

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERCADO RAMIRO

14612 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 212567

Parcel/Seq #: 213619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1993 28X80 PALM DW MH

COUNTRY MH ON SELF OWNED PROP

Acct #: 200900056

14612  CO RD 16A PERRYTON TX 79070 6576 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

24,214

24,214

5,584

18,630

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BINGEL RENTALS INC

1101 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4151

Owner #: 216628

Parcel/Seq #: 213628/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900062

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

41,000

41,000

41,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEERE CREDIT INC

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 14505

DES MOINES IA 50306-3505

Owner #: 212435

Parcel/Seq #: 213641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900064

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

74,213

74,213

74,213

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

ATTN PW TAX

PO BOX 9149

NORWELL MA 02061-9149

Owner #: 213375

Parcel/Seq #: 213648/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900069

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,254

1,254

1,254

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ VIANEY

201 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2544

Owner #: 276445

Parcel/Seq #: 213652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 66 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 200900073

201 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,174

5,174

5,174

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASCENTIUM CAPITAL LLC

23970 HIGHWAY 59 NORTH

KINGWOOD TX 77339-1535

Owner #: 216723

Parcel/Seq #: 213657/1

Agent: ADVPRPTXCM - ADVANCED PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

CHRIS SAMPLES BROADCASTING

MTR TIRE SERVICE

Acct #: 200900078

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,012

2,012

2,012

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MESA MACHINERY & TOOL COMPANY

ATTN BENNY DEAL

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 216724

Parcel/Seq #: 213658/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

RIGAcct #: 200900079

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

246,675

246,675

246,675

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TIMEPAYMENT CORP DBA

ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT

1600 DISTRICT AVE STE 200

BURLINGTON MA 01803-5232

Owner #: 216729

Parcel/Seq #: 213661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900082

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,805

6,805

6,805

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TIMEPAYMENT CORPORATION

NEOPOST USA INC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

478 WHEELERS FARMS RD

MILFORD CT 06461-9105

Owner #: 216731

Parcel/Seq #: 213662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

POSTAGE METERSAcct #: 200900083

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

384

384

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC

TAX DEPARTMENT

10 RIVERVIEW DR

DANBURY CT 06810

Owner #: 216732

Parcel/Seq #: 213663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CYLINDERSAcct #: 200900084

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

69,474

69,474

69,474

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIASAT INC

6155 EL CAMINO REAL

CARLSBAD CA 92009

Owner #: 250913

Parcel/Seq #: 213664/1

Agent: GRANTTHRNT - GRANT THORNTON LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900085

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,319

2,319

2,319

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J & M SERVICE CENTER INC

ATTN DAVID PEARSON

13 SW 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4613

Owner #: 216735

Parcel/Seq #: 213665/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 200900086

13 SW 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4613 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

153,150

153,150

153,150

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDDLESTON J B INC

316 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3148

Owner #: 250955

Parcel/Seq #: 213667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 200900088

316 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 3148 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,530

12,530

12,530

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ RAQUEL

202 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2649

Owner #: 213823

Parcel/Seq #: 213670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 86 LANCER MH

LABLE #TEX0213475

SR #TX3113691

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200900090

202 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 2649 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,114

10,114

10,114

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON AVIATION INC

 AURORA COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR

2225 Q STREET

AURORA NE 68818-1304

Owner #: 9568

Parcel/Seq #: 213673/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FERTILIZER & CHEMICAL

Acct #: 200900093

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

267,030

267,030

267,030

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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URIBE RICARDO

1103 S CEDAR ST UNIT C

PERRYTON TX 79070-4200

Owner #: 216751

Parcel/Seq #: 213685/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 60 SPARTAN MH

SPACE C

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 200900102

1103 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4200 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIMA RAUL & NANCY PALLARES

 NANCY PALLARES

226 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 217251

Parcel/Seq #: 213699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X70 MHAcct #: 200900114

110 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,951

3,951

3,951

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVIRA CEASAR D

PO BOX 65

PERRYTON TX 79070-0065

Owner #: 216757

Parcel/Seq #: 213700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 14X78 LANCER MHAcct #: 200900115

22 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,173

9,173

9,173

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA DIONICIO

921 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4005

Owner #: 3768

Parcel/Seq #: 213706/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14X65 MHAcct #: 200900121

917 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,586

4,586

4,586

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS BLANCA

7 N GUM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2269

Owner #: 276532

Parcel/Seq #: 213710/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1997 16 X 80 CHAMPION MHAcct #: 200900125

7 N GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 213711/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X70 MHAcct #: 200900126

13126 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6542 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,939

4,939

4,939

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MONTES LAURA

518 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3614

Owner #: 217099

Parcel/Seq #: 213714/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200900128

518 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 3614 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,962

5,962

5,962

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JESUS A

401 SE 7TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276586

Parcel/Seq #: 213741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 200900138

401 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3501 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,821

5,821

5,821

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ ROSALINDA

522 S ELM ST LOT 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-3634

Owner #: 217030

Parcel/Seq #: 213797/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE 3

1974 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

S#4691V

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 200900139

522 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,939

4,939

4,939

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS MATT & SABRINA

14747 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6541

Owner #: 255374

Parcel/Seq #: 213848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 24X48 SOLITAIRE DW MHAcct #: 200900140

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

23,892

23,892

23,892

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ CARMELO & REBECCA

14619 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6573

Owner #: 216256

Parcel/Seq #: 213927/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 200900142

14619  COUNTY ROAD 16A PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

49,370

49,370

49,370

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDDLESTON BRENDA DBA

THE LOBO AT WOLF CREEK

13560 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6910

Owner #: 217035

Parcel/Seq #: 213747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOBO RESTAURANT

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201000005

13560  CO RD U PERRYTON TX 79070 6910 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEMP ALLEN & LESA DBA

A & L HEAT & AIR

1521 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 217045

Parcel/Seq #: 213757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201000015

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,800

1,800

1,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: A & L HEAT & AIR

THE CLOSET MONSTER LLC

ATTN AMANDA RUDD

18 SW 28TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250743

Parcel/Seq #: 213759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TANNING BEDS

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201000017

18 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

55,000

55,000

55,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY DBA

THE DOGHOUSE

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 217063

Parcel/Seq #: 213765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201000022

11808 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6133 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

35,000

35,000

35,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE DOGHOUSE

READ W DWAIN DBA

USA PROPERTIES

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 217067

Parcel/Seq #: 213770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201000026

821 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

500

500

500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: USA PROPERTIES

LDS LEAK DETECTION SERVICE INC

PO BOX 1185

PERRYTON TX 79070-1185

Owner #: 217080

Parcel/Seq #: 213779/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201000034

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

23,000

23,000

23,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES JOHN R & LATISHA D

13765 COUNTY ROAD 1

WAKA TX 79093-6127

Owner #: 276530

Parcel/Seq #: 213789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 30X52 DW MH

PART OF PID 9094 THUS R

Acct #: 201000042

13765  CO RD 1 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

36,192

36,192

36,192

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROMERO JOSE A

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-0431

Owner #: 215531

Parcel/Seq #: 213792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1987 18X76 SCOUT MHAcct #: 201000045

1 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,461

9,461

9,461

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLEDA ALEX

 LUCINDA HERRERA

PO BOX 305

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217108

Parcel/Seq #: 213794/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X80 MHAcct #: 201000046

112 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,895

6,895

6,895

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 213799/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 12X64 MH

SPACE 2

Acct #: 201000050

109 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,677

3,677

3,677

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LORENZO VALENTIN VERA

206 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 217123

Parcel/Seq #: 213801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1986 14 X 80 TOWN & COUNTRY

SR#80144427 TXS0520381

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201000052

206  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4717 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANCINO JUAN ENRIQUE & MARIA

9 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 217856

Parcel/Seq #: 213802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 28X48 CLIFTON MHAcct #: 201000053

9 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 2705 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

15,147

15,147

3,882

11,265

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ENRIQUEZ BRIGIDO

406 SW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275962

Parcel/Seq #: 213804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1992 12X65 MHAcct #: 201000055

406 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,494

3,494

3,494

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 213806/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X72 MHAcct #: 201000057

6 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,677

9,677

9,677

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDRANO MARISA

103 NE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2336

Owner #: 250525

Parcel/Seq #: 213807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14X70 MHAcct #: 201000058

103 NE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2336 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,939

4,939

4,939

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ JANELLY AND VICTOR MEDINA

1013 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4237

Owner #: 250140

Parcel/Seq #: 213816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 76 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 201000059

1013 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4237 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,958

5,958

5,958

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIETO JESUS HERNANDEZ

209 N JUNIPER ST #1

PERRYTON TX 79070-2267

Owner #: 276601

Parcel/Seq #: 213841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14 X 80 MOBILE HOME

SPACE #1

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 201000061

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,988

5,988

5,988

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDOVAL JUAN

PO BOX 384

PERRYTON TX 79070-0384

Owner #: 217148

Parcel/Seq #: 213842/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #5

1980 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 201000062

209 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ JOSE

320 N JUNIPER ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2255

Owner #: 217352

Parcel/Seq #: 213843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X80 MHAcct #: 201000063

320 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 2255 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,525

12,525

12,525

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 378 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COURSON OIL & GAS INC

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2627

Parcel/Seq #: 213850/1

Agent: COURSONOGI - COURSON OIL & GAS IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2004 RAYTHEON AIRCRAFT

BB-1864

Acct #: 201000066

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,026,000

1,026,000

1,026,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC

11717 EXPLORATION LN

GERMANTOWN MD 20876-2700

Owner #: 217217

Parcel/Seq #: 213874/1

Agent: RYANTCSVS - RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201000076

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,072

3,072

3,072

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC

11717 EXPLORATION LN

GERMANTOWN MD 20876-2700

Owner #: 217217

Parcel/Seq #: 213875/1

Agent: RYANTCSVS - RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201000077

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,771

4,771

4,771

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARMER BROTHERS COMPANY

PO BOX 77057

FORT WORTH TX 76177

Owner #: 217010

Parcel/Seq #: 213888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201000085

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,168

3,168

3,168

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS MARIA EDITH DBA

GORDITAS DON KRIS COMPANY

5 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 217318

Parcel/Seq #: 213923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

Acct #: 201000096

5 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,455

1,455

1,455

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GORDITAS DON KRIS COMPANY

VILLELA ARNULFO DBA

THE BEAR TIRES

2010 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 217857

Parcel/Seq #: 214024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201100009

114 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,681

9,681

9,681

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE BEAR TIRES
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SEYBERT JAMES DBA

THE WASH TUB

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 217861

Parcel/Seq #: 214027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WASHERS & DRYERS

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

Acct #: 201100011

1020 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

40,500

40,500

40,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE WASH TUB

PARRISH CHARLIE DBA

PARRISH REFRIGERATION & 

INSPECTION

1014 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 217863

Parcel/Seq #: 214029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 201100013

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

23,330

23,330

23,330

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PARRISH REFRIGERATION & INSPEC

BISHOP RON DBA

BISHOP COMPUTER SERVICES

2309 SW LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 217039

Parcel/Seq #: 214045/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE - EXEMPT

Acct #: 201100015

2309 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

13,625

13,625

13,625

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BISHOP COMPUTER SERVICES

C & S SALES LLC

808 PICKARD RD

COTTAGE GROVE TN 38224-5334

Owner #: 217964

Parcel/Seq #: 214110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DERSKEN STORAGE BUILDINGSAcct #: 201100016

1906 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

35,850

35,850

35,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES LINDA DBA

JINES REAL ESTATE

902 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4025

Owner #: 217969

Parcel/Seq #: 214114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201100017

902 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

425

425

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JINES REAL ESTATE

ALTAMIRANO MARTIN DBA

ALTAMIRANO WELDING

12432 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 217951

Parcel/Seq #: 214098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WELDING TRUCK

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201100020

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 6302 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,500

12,500

12,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ALTAMIRANO WELDING
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CARNES LARRY & JAMES DBA

CARNES SALVAGE

PO BOX 1268

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217910

Parcel/Seq #: 214048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201100023

14445 W LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 6344 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,000

12,000

12,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CARNES SALVAGE

ANDRADE SUSANA DBA

ANDRADES LUBE & GAS STATION

18 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2144

Owner #: 217906

Parcel/Seq #: 214043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201100024

1102 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

20,000

20,000

20,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ANDRADES LUBE & GAS STATION

WATONGA CHEESE LLC

PO BOX 1246

PERRYTON TX 79070-1246

Owner #: 217920

Parcel/Seq #: 214059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201100025

2018 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

43,967

43,967

43,967

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

S M DITCHER LLC

ATTN SAMUEL MANDUJANO

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 217966

Parcel/Seq #: 214112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201100026

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE TURF CARE LLC

ATTN NEAL HUGG

2806 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5502

Owner #: 217948

Parcel/Seq #: 214094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201100027

2806 S HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

30,000

30,000

30,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUDZY SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP

ATTN DARRELL LOOPER

PO BOX 1386

BEAVER OK 73932-1386

Owner #: 215898

Parcel/Seq #: 214115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

KOOLER ICE

Acct #: 201100028

1421 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

35,400

35,400

35,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DENTON SCOTT DBA

S & L SUDS

2610 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5421

Owner #: 217923

Parcel/Seq #: 214062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PORTABLE WASHING EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201100030

506 N MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,000

12,000

12,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: S & L SUDS

TARANGO LUCIO DBA

L & D ENTERPRISES

PO BOX 207

PERRYTON TX 79070-0207

Owner #: 217981

Parcel/Seq #: 214116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WEED SPRAYING EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201100035

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: L & D ENTERPRISES

ESTRADA JOSE DBA

ESTRADA REMODELING & 

CONSTRUCTION

1201 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4233

Owner #: 217956

Parcel/Seq #: 214101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 201100037

1201 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

12,000

12,000

12,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ESTRADA REMODELING & CONSTRUCT

GREENWAY JEFF DBA

ADVANCED DOOR

PO BOX 651

PERRYTON TX 79070-0651

Owner #: 217942

Parcel/Seq #: 214089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201100038

21 NE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

54,225

54,225

54,225

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ADVANCED DOOR

SALDANA J REBEN DBA

1521 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4539

Owner #: 217915

Parcel/Seq #: 214054/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201100039

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,200

10,200

10,200

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DLL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PARTNER

PO BOX 2000

8001 BIRCHWOOD CT STE C

JOHNSTON IA 50131-2889

Owner #: 217905

Parcel/Seq #: 214042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

WILLIAM A MILLER-EXEMPT FOR AG

Acct #: 201100041

15050 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

142,920

142,920

142,920

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TARANGO MARGARITA ISELA DBA

IMPERIUM BOUTIQUE

3322 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 217918

Parcel/Seq #: 214057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201100042

108 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,000

19,000

19,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: IMPERIUM BOUTIQUE

ESTRADA RAUL

9 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2131

Owner #: 218155

Parcel/Seq #: 214135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12X52 MHAcct #: 201100043

9 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2131 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,145

3,145

3,145

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHIHUAS MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

PO BOX 735

PERRYTON TX 79070-0735

Owner #: 217912

Parcel/Seq #: 214050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201100047

1518 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

121,384

121,384

121,384

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES TONY DBA

B & F TRUCKING

1002 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 217958

Parcel/Seq #: 214102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201100053

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

27,330

27,330

27,330

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEVENS BOBBY DBA

STEVENS LEASE SERVICE

12480 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6304

Owner #: 217916

Parcel/Seq #: 214055/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 201100054

12480  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

18,870

18,870

18,870

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: STEVENS LEASE SERVICE

REDDY ICE CORPORATION

PO BOX 311220

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78131-1220

Owner #: 217914

Parcel/Seq #: 214052/1

Agent: PROPTAXCOM - PROPERTY TAX COMPL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ICE VENDING MACHINE

SHOPKO

Acct #: 201100063

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

849

849

849

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAMPION VEHICLE LEASING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

1 ECOLAB PLACE EGH/13

SAINT PAUL MN 55102

Owner #: 217911

Parcel/Seq #: 214049/1

Agent: DUCHMCMILL - DUCHARME MCMILLEN A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLESAcct #: 201100064

12649  CO RD L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

428,156

428,156

428,156

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

600 CORPORATE PARK DR

SAINT LOUIS MO 63105-4204

Owner #: 217925

Parcel/Seq #: 214064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES

HARBISON FISCHER

Acct #: 201100069

145110  US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

54,850

54,850

54,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

600 CORPORATE PARK DR

SAINT LOUIS MO 63105-4204

Owner #: 217925

Parcel/Seq #: 214065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLESAcct #: 201100070

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

362,787

362,787

362,787

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GM DI LEASING CORPORATION

300 GM RENAISSANCE CENTER

M/C 482-C14-C66

DETROIT MI 48265

Owner #: 217941

Parcel/Seq #: 214088/1

Agent: RYANTCSVS - RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SIGNS

IRWIN AUTO

Acct #: 201100072

1105 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,856

8,856

8,856

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLC

1 TOWER LANE STE 900

OAKBROOK TERRACE IL 60181

Owner #: 217913

Parcel/Seq #: 214051/1

Agent: ALTGRPUSIN - ALTUS GROUP US INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DVD RENTAL MACHINE

UNITED SUPERMARKETS

LOWES

Acct #: 201100074

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

16,886

16,886

16,886

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WABASHA LEASING LLC

1 ECOLAB PLACE EGH-13

SAINT PAUL MN 55102

Owner #: 217919

Parcel/Seq #: 214058/1

Agent: DUCHMCMILL - DUCHARME MCMILLEN A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201100075

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,870

6,870

6,870

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEREZ LUCAS

109 S COLGATE UNIT 4

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275938

Parcel/Seq #: 214125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE #4

1977 12 X 60 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 201100076

109 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2570 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,034

4,034

4,034

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMAR ADVERTISING OF AMARILLO

PO BOX 66338

BATON ROUGE LA 70896-6338

Owner #: 211263

Parcel/Seq #: 214121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BILLBOARDSAcct #: 201100082

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,849

14,849

14,849

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN & VERONICA

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 212176

Parcel/Seq #: 214131/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1981 14X80 TOWN & COUNTRY MHAcct #: 201100084

219 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,154

8,154

8,154

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO MARCOS

7 1/2 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2438

Owner #: 250638

Parcel/Seq #: 214132/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 64 LIBERTY MH

KO3171 DLS0049636 541622

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 201100085

7 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2438 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,516

4,516

4,516

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER STEWART

502 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3146

Owner #: 218205

Parcel/Seq #: 214140/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2010 16 X 76 HERITAGE MH

NTA1526798  LH11TX5693

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201100086

502 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3146 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

27,360

27,360

27,360

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS PATRICIA

518 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2264

Owner #: 250751

Parcel/Seq #: 214144/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X75 BELLA VISTA MHAcct #: 201100089

518 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2264 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,292

5,292

5,292

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 214145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 10X47 LEVIER MHAcct #: 201100090

522 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265534/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 13X70 MHAcct #: 2011810019

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITO TRUCKING LLC

ATTN JAIME LOZANO

702 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3411

Owner #: 250073

Parcel/Seq #: 250056/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 PETERBILT

1995 KENWORTH

TRAILER

Acct #: 201200008

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

32,400

32,400

32,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSEN METTE DBA

THE FLOWER POT

308 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3148

Owner #: 250065

Parcel/Seq #: 250058/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201200010

308 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 3148 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE FLOWER POT

GASTINEAU TANYA DBA

TANYAS CREATIVE IMAGES

PO BOX 784

PERRYTON TX 79070-0784

Owner #: 250067

Parcel/Seq #: 250059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PHOTOGRAPHY EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201200011

210 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TANYAS CREATIVE IMAGES

HERNANDEZ ERIKA DBA

HERNANDEZ BOOKKEEPING

218 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2560

Owner #: 250068

Parcel/Seq #: 250060/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201200012

218 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2560 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,932

1,932

1,932

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HERNANDEZ BOOKKEEPING
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BAKER TRENT DBA

TLB FLOWBACK

2802 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3420

Owner #: 250075

Parcel/Seq #: 250067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201200017

610 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

23,000

23,000

23,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TLB FLOWBACK

GONZALEZ-ESCARCEGA JAIME

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276389

Parcel/Seq #: 250068/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 201200018

202 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,835

14,835

14,835

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOWARD SHIRLEY MARIE DBA

JAZZ IT UP

114 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2659

Owner #: 250079

Parcel/Seq #: 250070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201200020

114 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

42,000

42,000

42,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JAZZ IT UP

AMERICAN GREETINGS CORPORATION

1 AMERICAN BLVD

CLEVELAND OH 44145-8151

Owner #: 250382

Parcel/Seq #: 250071/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CONSIGNED GOODS

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

SHOPKO-UNITED-DOLLAR GENERAL

Acct #: 201200021

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,184

4,184

4,184

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ-ESCARCEGA JAIME

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276389

Parcel/Seq #: 250077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X60 SCHULT MHAcct #: 201200027

406 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,704

4,704

4,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OPECO INC

ATTN MARK DAY

PO BOX 94430

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73143-4430

Owner #: 250115

Parcel/Seq #: 250081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201200031

213 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

251,195

251,195

251,195

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMASTER AGENCY LLC

ATTN CHAD JOHNSON

207 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2660

Owner #: 250116

Parcel/Seq #: 250082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201200032

207 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,900

7,900

7,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURKHALTER JIMMIE DBA

JIMMIES LAWN MOWER REPAIR

1413 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4632

Owner #: 250118

Parcel/Seq #: 250083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201200033

15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4632 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,500

4,500

4,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JIMMIES LAWN MOWER REPAIR

GRASS SNATCHERS LLC

ATTN BRAD KILE

2001 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5715

Owner #: 250119

Parcel/Seq #: 250084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LAWN EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201200034

2001 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,745

25,745

25,745

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GRASS SNATCHERS

FELTS ZAK DBA

FELTS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 906

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250122

Parcel/Seq #: 250087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201200037

106 N MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

65,000

65,000

65,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FELTS CONSTRUCTION

CASTANEDA ROBERTO

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 250249

Parcel/Seq #: 250105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLESAcct #: 201200047

121 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2153 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,000

13,000

13,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO JOSE

417 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3045

Owner #: 250256

Parcel/Seq #: 250109/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLEAcct #: 201200051

417 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3045 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,000

10,000

10,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FINK ROBERT

2010 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5714

Owner #: 250257

Parcel/Seq #: 250110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLESAcct #: 201200052

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

36,850

36,850

36,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES TRENT

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250262

Parcel/Seq #: 250115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201200057

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

137,760

137,760

137,760

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTELLI GEN LLC

ATTN NICK PILCHER

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 250263

Parcel/Seq #: 250116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TRAILER

Acct #: 201200058

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

30,550

30,550

30,550

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ J TRUCKING LLC

ATTN JESUS CHAVEZ

2401 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5425

Owner #: 250264

Parcel/Seq #: 250117/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201200059

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

16,866

16,866

16,866

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDEROS TRUCKING LLC

ATTN JUAN LANDEROS JR

2306 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5030

Owner #: 260170

Parcel/Seq #: 250118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIESAcct #: 201200060

1103 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

100,000

100,000

100,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LLAMAS JORGE & NORMA DBA

LLAMAS EXPRESS

1910 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 269543

Parcel/Seq #: 250122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201200064

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,050

13,050

13,050

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LLAMAS EXPRESS
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MUNOZ MARIA IRMA

2 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2577

Owner #: 250278

Parcel/Seq #: 250128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 VOLVO TRUCKAcct #: 201200071

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,000

11,000

11,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ AGUSTIN BACA

22 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2579

Owner #: 250282

Parcel/Seq #: 250133/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKAcct #: 201200076

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,500

17,500

17,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ JOSE R DBA

RAMIREZ TRUCKING

2015 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5023

Owner #: 250283

Parcel/Seq #: 250134/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201200077

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RHEMA ASSETS LLC

ATTN BRIAN EVANS

PO BOX 51045

AMARILLO TX 79159-1045

Owner #: 250284

Parcel/Seq #: 250135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRAILERSAcct #: 201200078

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIEGO ROGELIO M & ANA M

717 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3544

Owner #: 4902

Parcel/Seq #: 250153/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 32X56 CLASSIC DW MHAcct #: 201200079

713 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3544 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

28,027

28,027

28,027

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEEN ROBERT G

1010 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4126

Owner #: 250288

Parcel/Seq #: 250139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 INTERNATIONALAcct #: 201200082

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,800

2,800

2,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MOORE STEPHEN A CONSULTING LLC

14208 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 250290

Parcel/Seq #: 250140/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2017 FORDAcct #: 201200083

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

49,290

49,290

49,290

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 

SRVCS

5310 CYPRESS CENTER DR STE 110

TAMPA FL 33609-1057

Owner #: 9725

Parcel/Seq #: 250158/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED MAILING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201200090

0 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,579

4,579

4,579

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANGEL OLGA L

1 S DRAKE ST UNIT B

PERRYTON TX 79070-2571

Owner #: 218366

Parcel/Seq #: 250191/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE B

1985 CHAMPION  #0554971315

16X76 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 201200108

1 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2571 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,810

6,810

6,810

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORENO DELFINO

PO BOX 603

PERRYTON TX 79070-0603

Owner #: 250457

Parcel/Seq #: 250192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 15 X 76 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 201200109

2 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2577 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,224

13,224

13,224

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 250194/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X76 SOUTHWOOD MHAcct #: 201200111

905 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,631

9,631

9,631

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS ANDRES & MARIA E

5 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 217225

Parcel/Seq #: 250196/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 32X52 LEGACY DW MH

LINKED - TO PID #212837

Acct #: 201200112

1 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

34,062

34,062

34,062

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GUTIERREZ JOSE I & MARIA

806 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3535

Owner #: 210224

Parcel/Seq #: 250198/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 65 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201200113

111 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,625

6,625

6,625

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RESENDEZ DANIEL

320 1/2 N JUNIPER ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2255

Owner #: 250472

Parcel/Seq #: 250199/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 16X76 ALAMO MHAcct #: 201200114

320 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 2255 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,086

14,086

14,086

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE GUADALUPE

9 N A ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2123

Owner #: 210363

Parcel/Seq #: 250201/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1969 14X60 MARCO MHAcct #: 201200115

9 N A STREET PERRYTON TX 79070 2123 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA SEBASTIAN R

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1996

Parcel/Seq #: 250202/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X80 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201200116

6 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

8,064

8,064

8,064

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ HECTOR & SUSANA

1109 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 250488

Parcel/Seq #: 250203/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 14X80 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 201200117

17 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2156 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,292

5,292

5,292

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON UTI ENERGY INC

PO BOX 1416

SNYDER TX 79550-1416

Owner #: 215152

Parcel/Seq #: 250211/1

Agent: STANCPROP2 - STANCIL PROPERTY TAX 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 14 X 48 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201200124

419 N ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA CHRISTOPHER

105 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2707

Owner #: 250490

Parcel/Seq #: 250212/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 65 OAKK MOBILE HOME

TEX0338315 TXFL1AF130310572

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201200125

105 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 2707 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,096

5,096

5,096

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARRALES JUAN

113 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2638

Owner #: 263372

Parcel/Seq #: 250213/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14 X 70 VAN BUREN MH

SPACE #1

Acct #: 201200126

113 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 2638 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,802

5,802

5,802

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WELCH TOM

PO BOX 1187

PERRYTON TX 79070-1187

Owner #: 210319

Parcel/Seq #: 250216/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 30 X62 SOUTHERN STAR DWMH

LINKED - TO PID #6134

Acct #: 201200128

623 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

35,935

35,935

35,935

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ LETECIA

115 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2711

Owner #: 250508

Parcel/Seq #: 250222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 12 X 50 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 201200130

115 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 2711 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,024

3,024

3,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAECHTER JASON

12935 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6525

Owner #: 216881

Parcel/Seq #: 250228/1

Agent: ICGREAL - ICG  (REAL)

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 18X80 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 201200131

12935  CO RD D PERRYTON TX 79070 6525 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

31,450

31,450

31,450

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JOSE ALFREDO & RUT

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-0431

Owner #: 256612

Parcel/Seq #: 250229/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 28X56 DW MHAcct #: 201200132

13915  CO RD 16 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

29,212

29,212

29,212

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 250230/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 14X60 RGI MHAcct #: 201200133

13101  FM 281 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,584

10,584

10,584

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 250231/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 14X60 MHAcct #: 201200134

13101  FM 281 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,584

10,584

10,584

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 250232/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X76 MHAcct #: 201200135

13101  FM 281 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,491

11,491

11,491

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 250236/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPACE A

1985 14 X 67 MOBILE H

Acct #: 201200139

510 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,990

4,990

4,990

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEWIS CINDY K

PO BOX 1190

PERRYTON TX 79070-1190

Owner #: 210330

Parcel/Seq #: 250244/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2002 DW MH

LINKED - TO PID #250245

Acct #: 201200143

13175  CO RD F PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

55,506

55,506

55,506

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EVERGREEN HOLDS GROUP LLC

612 WHEELERS FARMS ROAD

MILFORD CT 06461-1673

Owner #: 250616

Parcel/Seq #: 250248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201200146

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,231

1,231

1,231

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MAN 4 POWER WASHING LLC

MAN 4 CHEM

PO BOX 616

PERRYTON TX 79070-0616

Owner #: 250753

Parcel/Seq #: 250324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300002

1201 NE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

68,800

68,800

68,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SILVA HERIBERTO DBA

BETOS WELDING

615 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3438

Owner #: 250754

Parcel/Seq #: 250325/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300003

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,000

9,000

9,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BETOS WELDING

CHAIREZ FRANCISCO JR DBA

FRANKIES WELDING

614 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3409

Owner #: 250755

Parcel/Seq #: 250326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300004

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,500

19,500

19,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FRANKIES WELDING

3 SISTERS FROZEN YOGURT

ATTN GINA DEAL

12653 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 250802

Parcel/Seq #: 250349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300010

9 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

32,000

32,000

32,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART KATLYN DBA

BLISS HAIR DESIGN

PO BOX 1072

PERRYTON TX 79070-1072

Owner #: 250813

Parcel/Seq #: 250356/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201300017

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,530

1,530

1,530

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BLISS HAIR DESIGN

JOHNSON KENNETH & JACLYN DBA

KEN GS LOCK & KEY

202 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4721

Owner #: 250814

Parcel/Seq #: 250357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

LOCK SMITH EQUIPMENT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 201300018

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

7,750

7,750

7,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: KEN GS LOCK & KEY
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ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY INC

(ASCO)

PO BOX 3888

LUBBOCK TX 79452-3888

Owner #: 210382

Parcel/Seq #: 250320/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201300025

2604 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 3888 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

170,544

170,544

170,544

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIQUEZ JERRY DBA

JERRYS DIESEL SERVICE

PO BOX 177

PERRYTON TX 79070-0177

Owner #: 212937

Parcel/Seq #: 250365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLEAcct #: 201300026

0 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,860

10,860

10,860

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JERRYS DIESEL SERVICE

LOZOYA LAURA

15 FRUITA RD

LAGUNA NM 87026

Owner #: 215904

Parcel/Seq #: 250321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 13X52 MHAcct #: 201300027

516 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,407

3,407

3,407

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROCHA DANIELA

514 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2264

Owner #: 276520

Parcel/Seq #: 250322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X70 MHAcct #: 201300028

514 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,586

4,586

4,586

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

ATTN TINDLE RAMON

PO BOX 337

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0337

Owner #: 250919

Parcel/Seq #: 250371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300034

2729 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

195,020

195,020

195,020

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 213895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FRESH WATER STATION

T&NO BLK 13 SEC 82

Acct #: 201300035

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

500

500

500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENDEZ MARK DBA

MENDEZ PROPERTIES

1818 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4544

Owner #: 250835

Parcel/Seq #: 213764/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300036

1818 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2531 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

28,010

28,010

28,010

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MENDEZ PROPERTIES

MENDEZ JOSE

122 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2146

Owner #: 259022

Parcel/Seq #: 213728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X70 MH

WHITE BOOK #20

Acct #: 201300037

122 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2146 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,624

8,624

8,624

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES BELTRAN DIANA ELIZABETH

1002 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON 79070-4008

Owner #: 276460

Parcel/Seq #: 250392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 14 X 84 LANCER MH

TXS0568461 3FR14844049

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 201300051

1002 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4008 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,927

5,927

5,927

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NABORS COMPLETION & PRODUCTION

 C & J ENERGY SERVICES  TAX DEPT

2885 SANFORD AVE SW #40052

GRANDVILLE MI 49418-1342

Owner #: 214523

Parcel/Seq #: 250395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 14X48 MHAcct #: 201300054

416 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,333

8,333

8,333

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 250400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X16 LIBERTY MHAcct #: 201300056

905 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,373

7,373

7,373

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 250401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 FLEETWOOD MHAcct #: 201300057

907 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,536

8,536

8,536

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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UNIT DRILLING COMPANY

PO BOX 702500

TULSA OK 74170-2500

Owner #: 12591

Parcel/Seq #: 250402/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 14 X 48 MOBILE HOME

(BUNKHOUSE)

Acct #: 201300058

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNIT DRILLING COMPANY

PO BOX 702500

TULSA OK 74170-2500

Owner #: 12591

Parcel/Seq #: 250403/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 14 X 48 MOBILE HOME

(BUNKHOUSE)

Acct #: 201300059

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE ANTONIO

2313 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5039

Owner #: 250889

Parcel/Seq #: 250404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 15 X 56 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201300060

321 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3133 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,770

8,770

8,770

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL GERVACIO

406 E CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2234

Owner #: 250892

Parcel/Seq #: 250406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 13 X 60 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201300062

406 E CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 2234 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,739

6,739

6,739

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VOLKSWAGEN CREDIT

PO BOX 7498

LIBERTYVILLE IL 60048-7498

Owner #: 250949

Parcel/Seq #: 250426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES

USED FOR PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 201300070

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

100,365

100,365

100,365

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAILFINANCE INC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

478 WHEELERS FARMS RD

MILFORD CT 06461-9105

Owner #: 250950

Parcel/Seq #: 250427/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED MAILING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201300071

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,904

10,904

10,904

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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INTERFACE SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC

3773 CORPORATE CENTER DR

EARTH CITY MO 63045-1130

Owner #: 250951

Parcel/Seq #: 250428/1

Agent: BRWNSMTH - BROWN SMITH WALLACE 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR

Acct #: 201300072

2902 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,019

1,019

1,019

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THE AMERICAN BOTTLING COMPANY

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPT

5301 LEGACY DR

PLANO TX 75024-3109

Owner #: 250971

Parcel/Seq #: 250444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VENDING EQUIPMENT

UNITED SUPERMARKETS

FAMILY DOLLAR - DOLLAR GENERAL

9TH STREET LIQUOR

Acct #: 201300079

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,167

3,167

3,167

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA LIBRADO DAVID PALLARES

226 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4717

Owner #: 250957

Parcel/Seq #: 250436/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 32 X 70 SOUTHERN ENERGY

LABELNTA1425505 & 6

SERIAL #DSDAL49540A & B

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201300084

226  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4717 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

46,883

46,883

46,883

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PO BOX 609

CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52406-0609

Owner #: 211271

Parcel/Seq #: 250438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201300086

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,711

1,711

1,711

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PITNEY BOWES INC

5310 CYPRESS CENTER DR STE 110

TAMPA FL 33609-1057

Owner #: 9726

Parcel/Seq #: 250440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED POSTAGE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201300087

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,279

1,279

1,279

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVA FORKLIFT & TRANSPORT LLC

PO BOX 455

PERRYTON TX 79070-0455

Owner #: 250975

Parcel/Seq #: 250448/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERS

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201300090

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

407,314

407,314

407,314

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORNELIUS KYLE JR

PO BOX 654

BOOKER TX 79005-0654

Owner #: 255282

Parcel/Seq #: 250473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16X76 CRESTRIDGE MHAcct #: 201300096

13400  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

17,620

17,620

17,620

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON TRANSPORT LLC

PO BOX 735

PERRYTON TX 79070-0735

Owner #: 250988

Parcel/Seq #: 250475/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201300097

101 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

589,800

589,800

589,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 250478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 10X65 MH

USED FOR STORAGE

Acct #: 201300099

0 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIDALGO JESUS & MELISSA

PO BOX 1231

PERRYTON TX 79070-1231

Owner #: 218537

Parcel/Seq #: 250479/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 14X65 MH

LINKED - TO PID #6690

Acct #: 201300100

506 NE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

9,828

9,828

9,828

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MADDOX TOBY D

15000 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6504

Owner #: 210462

Parcel/Seq #: 250480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X70 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 201300101

15000  CO RD 17 PERRYTON TX 79070 6504 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,784

14,784

14,784

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 250481/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 14 X 60 SILVER CREEK MH

LABEL #NTA1379998

SERIAL #SCH01068302

Acct #: 201300102

901 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

19,110

19,110

19,110

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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AVILA OSORIO ARIDAI

521 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3137

Owner #: 276113

Parcel/Seq #: 250483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 201300104

209 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 6542 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,467

8,467

8,467

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARPER BRENT & CRYSTAL

15035 COUNTY ROAD 26

BOOKER TX 79005-4109

Owner #: 255215

Parcel/Seq #: 250485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 16X76 LEGACY MHAcct #: 201300106

15035  CO RD 26 PERRYTON TX 79070 4109 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

25,609

25,609

25,609

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

K12 MANAGEMENT INC

2300 CORPORATE PARK DR

HERNDON VA 20171-4838

Owner #: 252037

Parcel/Seq #: 251496/1

Agent: DUCHMCMILL - DUCHARME MCMILLEN A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PC EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201300109

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

220

220

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE TYLER DBA

TK WINDSHIELDS

2917 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 255194

Parcel/Seq #: 252560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201400001

2917  CRESTWAY DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5355 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,750

1,750

1,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TK WINDSHIELDS

MAXWELL DAVID & SHAWNA DBA

BABY BUTTS BBQ

PO BOX 828

PERRYTON TX 79070-0828

Owner #: 255316

Parcel/Seq #: 253623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COOKING TRAILER

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

Acct #: 201400004

1702 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BABY BUTTS BBQ

MIRANDA TERESO DBA

DMM TREE & LANDSCAPING SERVICE

210 SE 11TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4206

Owner #: 255320

Parcel/Seq #: 253625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MOWER & EQUIPMENT

TRAILER

Acct #: 201400005

210 SE 11TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4206 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

55,000

55,000

55,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLAMING CODY & BAMBIE DBA

DOUBLE F DIRT CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 32

PERRYTON TX 79070-0032

Owner #: 255321

Parcel/Seq #: 253626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201400006

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

120,308

120,308

120,308

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: DOUBLE F DIRT CONSTRUCTION

CHAIREZ SANTOS DBA

CHAIREZ TRUCKING

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 255325

Parcel/Seq #: 253630/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERSAcct #: 201400010

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

23,850

23,850

23,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHAIREZ TRUCKING

WEARS GARY & RHONDA

9TH STREET LIQUOR

PO BOX 531

PERRYTON TX 79070-0531

Owner #: 255329

Parcel/Seq #: 253633/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201400013

105 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

335,151

335,151

335,151

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: 9TH STREET LIQUOR

SCOTT MACKENZIE DBA

MONSTER GRAPHICS

1113 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3704

Owner #: 255332

Parcel/Seq #: 253635/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201400015

1505 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MONSTER GRAPHICS

TTR NAILS INC DBA

Q NAILS & SPA

107 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2662

Owner #: 255333

Parcel/Seq #: 253636/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

SUPPLIES

Acct #: 201400016

107 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2662 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,000

8,000

8,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: Q NAILS & SPA

GOURLEY DEREK DBA

REDS PHARMACY

3102 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5324

Owner #: 255216

Parcel/Seq #: 253606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201400025

3010  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

351,717

351,717

351,717

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: REDS PHARMACY
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A & H CONSTRUCTION LLC

PO BOX 1275

PERRYTON TX 79070-1275

Owner #: 255344

Parcel/Seq #: 253644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201400026

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

262,655

262,655

262,655

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PASCUAL

117 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2351

Owner #: 10587

Parcel/Seq #: 253652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201400034

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

61,300

61,300

61,300

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

S & K FRAC TANKS LLC

2702 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 255351

Parcel/Seq #: 253654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

5 FRAC TANKSAcct #: 201400035

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAWDER ANDREW DBA

AMERICAN ARTS

9 SW 8TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3404

Owner #: 255355

Parcel/Seq #: 253658/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & SUPPLIES

Acct #: 201400039

9 SW 8TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: AMERICAN ARTS

FRIO COUNTY PARTNERS INC

PO BOX 561

PEARSALL TX 78061-0561

Owner #: 256589

Parcel/Seq #: 253682/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COOLERS AND EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201400049

12594  CO RD2 SPEARMAN TX 79081 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

200,372

200,372

200,372

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WELDON PARTS INC

711 W CALIFORNIA AVE

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73102-2419

Owner #: 255467

Parcel/Seq #: 253717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 201400053

117 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

285,347

285,347

285,347

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEALERS FIRST FINANCIAL LLC

12556 ARIES LOOP

WILLIS TX 77318-5217

Owner #: 255468

Parcel/Seq #: 253719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED COPIERSAcct #: 201400054

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,044

25,044

25,044

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EAGLE CARPORTS INC

210 AIRPORT RD.

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030

Owner #: 255499

Parcel/Seq #: 253749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BIG RICK'S

AUTOMART

Acct #: 201400056

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,775

10,775

10,775

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AGCO FINANCE LLC

PO BOX 2000

8001 BIRCHWOOD CT STE C

JOHNSTON IA 50131-0020

Owner #: 255511

Parcel/Seq #: 253762/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT-EXEMPTAcct #: 201400069

13890  FM 376 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

259,220

259,220

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICOH USA INC

10343 SAM HOUSTON PARK DR

HOUSTON TX 77064

Owner #: 255512

Parcel/Seq #: 253763/1

Agent: THEALBANO - THE ALBANO GROUP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED COPIER

FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE

Acct #: 201400070

2314 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,531

5,531

5,531

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICOH USA INC

10343 SAM HOUSTON PARK DR

HOUSTON TX 77064

Owner #: 255512

Parcel/Seq #: 253764/1

Agent: THEALBANO - THE ALBANO GROUP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED COPIERSAcct #: 201400071

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,736

19,736

19,736

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

H & R BLOCK #66242

ONE H & R BLOCK WAY

KANSAS CITY MO 64105

Owner #: 255526

Parcel/Seq #: 253770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

SIGN

Acct #: 201400074

111 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,157

8,157

8,157

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HYG FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

PO BOX 36200

BILLINGS MT 59107-600

Owner #: 255546

Parcel/Seq #: 253784/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

FORKLIFT - JET WELL SOLUTIONS

Acct #: 201400087

1114 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,657

12,657

12,657

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOBILE MINI INC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

4646 E VAN BUREN ST STE 400

PHOENIX AZ 85008-6927

Owner #: 255551

Parcel/Seq #: 253790/1

Agent: RYANLLCSCT - RYAN LLC - SCOTTSDALE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 STEEL CONTAINERSAcct #: 201400092

3101  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

548

548

548

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRANSWORLD NETWORK CORP

255 PINE AVE N

OLDSMAR FL 34677-4630

Owner #: 255561

Parcel/Seq #: 253792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201400094

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,470

25,470

25,470

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH CONTRACT PUMPING INC

PO BOX 303

BOOKER TX 79005-0303

Owner #: 250999

Parcel/Seq #: 254796/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201400096

0 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

37,500

37,500

37,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

USB LEASING LT

ATTN KRISTI NIGL

PO BOX 2466

OSHKOSH WI 54903-2466

Owner #: 256607

Parcel/Seq #: 254797/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES-EXEMPT

USED FOR PERSONAL USE

JEREMY BLAN

BRENDA GRIFFIN

Acct #: 201400097

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

41,809

41,809

41,809

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SRVCS 

INC

ATTN CORPORATE TAX DEPARTMENT

1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL RD

WAYNE PA 19087-1453

Owner #: 215140

Parcel/Seq #: 254809/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

REGENCY ENERGY PARTNERS

Acct #: 201400108

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,567

6,567

6,567

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ZIMTEX ENERGY LLC

ATTN WARREN YEATMAN

2006 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 257933

Parcel/Seq #: 255841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & COMPUTER

Acct #: 201400109

2006 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 5818 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,517

1,517

1,517

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ LEONEL

305 E CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2231

Owner #: 253103

Parcel/Seq #: 253721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 16 X 75 MH

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 2014027

8 N ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

23,760

23,760

23,760

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARRANZA OSVALDO

621 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216786

Parcel/Seq #: 253725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14 X 70 MH

LOT #9

Acct #: 2014031

621 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,468

5,468

5,468

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASAS JAIME LOZANO

114 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2134

Owner #: 276819

Parcel/Seq #: 253738/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14X70 MHAcct #: 2014033

114 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,077

4,077

4,077

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO ORTIZ CYNTHIA

113 N FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276100

Parcel/Seq #: 253799/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14X80 ASTRO MHAcct #: 2014035

113 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,555

5,555

5,555

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES JOHNNY F & JESSICA

PO BOX 1012

PERRYTON TX 79070-1012

Owner #: 256677

Parcel/Seq #: 253671/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2010 12X64 MHAcct #: 20141003

722 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

12,278

12,278

12,278

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLIVAS-GONZALEZ REYNA AZUCENA

306 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4736

Owner #: 276448

Parcel/Seq #: 253673/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982  14  X 70 PEACH TREE MH

14 X 70 SR #23507

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 20141005

306 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4736 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,134

7,134

7,134

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES GONZALO & CONSUELO

304 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4736

Owner #: 276206

Parcel/Seq #: 253675/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979  14  X 80 SCHULT MH

TXS0606326  SERIAL #170188

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 20141006

304 SE 15TH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COVARRUBIAS ROSAURA

308 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4736

Owner #: 250207

Parcel/Seq #: 253677/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

14X75 MH

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 20141008

308 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4736 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,920

10,920

10,920

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERCADO MARIA

1809 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 217136

Parcel/Seq #: 253678/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 14X72 MH

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 20141009

1809 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4813 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,109

10,109

408

9,701

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 253679/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2010 14X68 GALAXY MHAcct #: 20141010

314 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,280

14,280

14,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN ARON

517 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3601

Owner #: 255378

Parcel/Seq #: 253680/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1986 14X76 BRECK MH

SERIAL# TEX0169795

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 20141011

517 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,384

6,384

6,384

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 253681/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 16X76 FESTIVAL MHAcct #: 20141012

608 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,176

15,176

15,176

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS JUAN CARLOS & MACRINA

621 SE 9TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255371

Parcel/Seq #: 253683/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 16 X 80 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 20141013

401 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

0Taxable Value: 

BETTES ANN & KIM S JONES

313 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3043

Owner #: 211877

Parcel/Seq #: 253684/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 13 X 63 MH

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 20141014

313 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3043 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,415

13,415

13,415

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUERRERO JAVIER & MARIA DELGADO

722 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3333

Owner #: 255401

Parcel/Seq #: 253686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

27X51 MH

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 20141015

722 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 3333 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

34,742

34,742

34,742

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ DANTE

5 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2644

Owner #: 276649

Parcel/Seq #: 253687/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

13X56 MOBLE HOME

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 20141016

5 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,435

9,435

9,435

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 212390

Parcel/Seq #: 253690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 (APPROX) 13X67 MHAcct #: 20141019

105 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,710

8,710

8,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CESSNA MARK & TRACIE

1 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 210601

Parcel/Seq #: 253691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

12X60 MH

WHITE BOOK #21

Acct #: 20141020

5 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

6,048

6,048

6,048

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 253705/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1977 12 X 64 WESTINGHOUSE MHAcct #: 20141021

520 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2264 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,441

3,441

3,441

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIOS TERESSO

517.5 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2701

Owner #: 257932

Parcel/Seq #: 253708/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 16 X 76 CENTURY MH

TXS0605380 MY99109039K

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 20141022

517 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,133

13,133

13,133

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ RAQUEL DBA

RAQUEL RAMIREZ PHOTOGRAPHY

202 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2649

Owner #: 257946

Parcel/Seq #: 255846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201500004

202 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 2649 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RAQUEL RAMIREZ PHOTOGRAPHY

GARCIA SILVIA DBA

SILVIAS ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

1009 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4007

Owner #: 257947

Parcel/Seq #: 255847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500005

1009 S FORDHAM ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SILVIAS ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

CASTANON IVAN DBA

ELITE PLUMBING & DRAIN

PO BOX 93326

SOUTHLAKE TX 76092-0113

Owner #: 257950

Parcel/Seq #: 255850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500008

1201 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ELITE PLUMBING & DRAIN
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HERNANDEZ JOSE A DBA

HERNANDEZ CONCRETE

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 257952

Parcel/Seq #: 255852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201500010

902  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

39,500

39,500

39,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HERNANDEZ CONCRETE

CANO ELVIA DBA

BND YARD SERVICES

PO BOX 891

PERRYTON TX 79070-0891

Owner #: 257954

Parcel/Seq #: 255853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500016

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BND YARD SERVICES

CORTINAS MARIA TERESA MERCADO 

DBA

LA COSINITA DE TERE

2 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2547

Owner #: 259043

Parcel/Seq #: 255945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500021

2 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2547 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

630

630

630

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LA COSINITA DE TERE

JUAREZ CHAD DBA

THE LAWN RANGER

601 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2815

Owner #: 259044

Parcel/Seq #: 256947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

MOWING EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500022

1907  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE LAWN RANGER

ARCHER FENCING LLC

ATTN DANIEL ARCHER

PO BOX 74

PERRYTON TX 79070-0074

Owner #: 259047

Parcel/Seq #: 256950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500025

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

28,835

28,835

28,835

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOFTUS MICHAEL & LINDY DBA

GAME ON GRAPHICS

2605 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5406

Owner #: 259048

Parcel/Seq #: 256951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500026

212 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GAME ON GRAPHICS
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DIGITAL ABSTRACT

317 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3147

Owner #: 258015

Parcel/Seq #: 255944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500029

317 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 3147 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,000

13,000

13,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

L & C SERVICES INC

ATTN STEPHEN COOK

PO BOX 1153

PERRYTON TX 79070-1153

Owner #: 216742

Parcel/Seq #: 256945/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201500031

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

4,950

4,950

4,950

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EHRLICH MITCHELL

ATTORNEY & COUNSELOR AT LAW

PO BOX 1258

PERRYTON TX 79070-1258

Owner #: 260164

Parcel/Seq #: 257981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201500046

825 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRONTIER HOTSHOT SERVICES INC

ATTN BRANDT OQUIN

PO BOX 387

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 261173

Parcel/Seq #: 257990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES & TRAILERSAcct #: 201500047

12660  CO RD M PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

50,025

50,025

50,025

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RTG PARTNERS LLC

ATTN RICHARD GASTINEAU

PO BOX 784

PERRYTON TX 79070-0784

Owner #: 261186

Parcel/Seq #: 257994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FRAC TANKSAcct #: 201500051

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNION EQUIPMENT FINANCE LLC

4732 CALVERT ST

LINCOLN NE 68506-6426

Owner #: 261228

Parcel/Seq #: 258010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201500055

14529  CO RD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

21,945

21,945

21,945

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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AURORA COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR 

COMPANY

2225 Q STREET

AURORA NE 68818-1304

Owner #: 257755

Parcel/Seq #: 257998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES & INVENTORYAcct #: 201500057

14529  CO RD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,202,837

1,202,837

1,202,837

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONESTAR CREST LLC

PO BOX 472

PERRYTON TX 79070-0472

Owner #: 250272

Parcel/Seq #: 257999/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

CAMARO IS EXEMPT

Acct #: 201500058

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

23,381

23,381

23,381

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JAIME PALLARES

102 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2543

Owner #: 261203

Parcel/Seq #: 258000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201500059

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALTEC CAPITAL SERVICES LLC

1611 N INTERSTATE 35E STE 428

CARROLLTON TX 75006-8616

Owner #: 261212

Parcel/Seq #: 258006/1

Agent: ADVPRPTXCM - ADVANCED PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

WINDSTREAM SERVICES

Acct #: 201500065

301 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

69,031

69,031

69,031

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAIMLER TRUST

PO BOX 22089

NASHVILLE TN 37202-9933

Owner #: 261263

Parcel/Seq #: 258014/1

Agent: RYANLLCNAS - RYAN LLC - NASHVILLE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

USED FOR PERSONAL USE

KIRK COURSON - JENNIFER TURNER

Acct #: 201500068

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

189,634

189,634

189,634

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GM FINANCIAL

PO BOX 1990

FORT WORTH TX 76101

Owner #: 261264

Parcel/Seq #: 258015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLE-EXEMPT

USED FOR PERSONAL USE

HERNANDEZ - MESSNER

WALKER - ANAYA

Acct #: 201500069

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

115,734

115,734

115,734

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CIT FINANCE LLC

10201 CENTURION PKWY N

JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4100

Owner #: 262282

Parcel/Seq #: 258023/1

Agent: RYANLLCHOU - RYAN LLC - HOUSTON

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

VICTORY FAMILY CHURCH

Acct #: 201500074

2322 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,610

2,610

2,610

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EFUNDS CORPORATION DBA

EFUNDS CORPORATION

601 RIVERSIDE AVE T10

JACKSONVILLE FL 32204-2901

Owner #: 262283

Parcel/Seq #: 258024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

ALLSUPS - UNITED

TOOT N TOTUM

Acct #: 201500075

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

223

223

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: EFUNDS CORPORATION

CCAP AUTO LEASE LTD DBA

CCAP AUTO LEASE LTD

1601 ELM ST STE 800

DALLAS TX 75201

Owner #: 262290

Parcel/Seq #: 258025/1

Agent: RYANLLCNAS - RYAN LLC - NASHVILLE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES-EXEMPT

VEHICLES USED FOR PERSONAL

Acct #: 201500076

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

0Taxable Value: 

DBA: CCAP AUTO LEASE LTD

PROGRESSIVE LEASING LLC

256 W DATA DR

DRAPER UT 84020-2315

Owner #: 262287

Parcel/Seq #: 258028/1

Agent: RYANLLCSCT - RYAN LLC - SCOTTSDALE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED FURNITURE & JEWELRY

LEASED AUTO & MOBILE

Acct #: 201500079

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,568

12,568

12,568

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES 

CORP

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

2120 WEST END AVE

NASHVILLE TN 37203-5251

Owner #: 263354

Parcel/Seq #: 258040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

7 B ROUSTABOUT

Acct #: 201500084

12772  CO RD 10 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

588,079

588,079

588,079

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RISE BROADBAND

61 INVERNESS DR E #250

ENGLEWOOD CO 80112

Owner #: 263355

Parcel/Seq #: 258041/1

Agent: ATLANTIS - ATLANTIS TAX MANAGEMEN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201500085

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,954

6,954

6,954

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOORES SCOTT DALE

470 JERNIGAN RD

LEWISVILLE TX 75077-8561

Owner #: 256726

Parcel/Seq #: 260084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR 21Acct #: 201500089

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DEPT 5505 FEED MILL

TCEQ FACTOR .4099

H&GN BLK 12 SEC 23

REAL PROPERTY #56506610

Acct #: 201500090

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

4,494,032

4,494,032

4,494,032

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FEED MILL DEPT 6505

H&GN BLK 12 SEC 23

REAL PROPERTY #5650662

Acct #: 201500091

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

39,140

39,140

39,140

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 512 GUILT ACCLAMATION

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 132

REAL PROPERTY #57503281

SITE 510 GGP NUR 511 GP NUR

Acct #: 201500092

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

1,399,828

1,399,828

1,399,828

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 478 GGP FINISHER

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 216

REAL PROPERTY #57506401

Acct #: 201500093

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

117,009

117,009

117,009

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 69 BOAR STUD

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 207

REAL PROPERTY #57505101

Acct #: 201500094

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

321,926

321,926

321,926

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260092/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 480 GP FINISHER # 2

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 212

REAL PROPERTY #57506402

Acct #: 201500095

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

1,310,441

1,310,441

1,310,441

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 479 GP FINISHER # 1

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 212

REAL PROPERTY #57506403

Acct #: 201500096

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

645,768

645,768

645,768

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 470 CML FINISHER # 13

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 828

REAL PROPERTY #57543402

Acct #: 201500097

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

117,793

117,793

117,793

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 505#5 506#6 508#8 CML NUR

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 829

REAL PROPERTY #57543541

Acct #: 201500098

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

276,233

276,233

276,233

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260096/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 507 CML NURSERY # 7

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 829

REAL PROPERTY #57543542

Acct #: 201500099

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

76,644

76,644

76,644

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 458 CML FINISHER # 1

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 845

REAL PROPERTY #57546902

Acct #: 201500100

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

284,423

284,423

284,423

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 415 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 501 #1 502 #2 CML NURSER

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 844

REAL PROPERTY #57546901

Acct #: 201500101

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

192,575

192,575

192,575

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 503#3 504#4 CML NURSERY

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 844

REAL PROPERTY #57546904

Acct #: 201500102

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

161,201

161,201

161,201

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260100/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 73 CML SOW 3     SITE 74

CML SOW 4 H&TC BLK 43 SEC 1181

REAL PROPERTY #5757620102

Acct #: 201500103

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

622,869

622,869

622,869

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 75 CML SOW #5   SITE 76

CML SOW #6H&TC BLK 43 SEC 1182

REAL PROPERTY #57576802

Acct #: 201500104

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

673,073

673,073

673,073

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CML FINISHER SITE 459#2

460#3 464#7 468#11 469#12

REAL PROPERTY #57546903

SEC 845 H&TC BLK 43

Acct #: 201500105

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

691,052

691,052

691,052

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260103/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CML SOW SITE472 473 474 475

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 845

REAL PROPERTY #575470001

Acct #: 201500106

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

5,522,560

5,522,560

5,522,560

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260104/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 471 CML FINISHER # 18

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 845

REAL PROPERTY #575470002

Acct #: 201500107

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

205,886

205,886

205,886

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CML FINISHER SITE 461#4

462#5 463#6 465#8 466#9

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 846

REAL PROPERTY #57547151

Acct #: 201500108

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

973,971

973,971

973,971

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260106/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 71 CML SOW #1 SITE 72

CML # 2     H&TC BLK 43 1181

REAL PROPERTY #5757620101

Acct #: 201500109

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

1,382,158

1,382,158

1,382,158

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 52    GP2 SOW GP2 ACCLI

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 1182

REAL PROPERTY #57576803

Acct #: 201500111

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

813,611

813,611

813,611

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260109/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 53 GGP SOW SITE 54 GP SOW

H&TC BLK 43 SEC 1182

REAL PROPERTY #57576803

Acct #: 201500112

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

2,028,519

2,028,519

2,028,519

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA LUBBY DBA

PERRYTON USED PARTS

PO BOX 1154

PERRYTON TX 79070-1154

Owner #: 213791

Parcel/Seq #: 265184/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201500119

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

0Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON USED PARTS
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ESCOBAR ARNULFO

322 SE 7TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3512

Owner #: 260165

Parcel/Seq #: 257983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 12 X 70 PARK AVENUE MH

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 201510001

322 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3512 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,528

3,528

3,528

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARAY ANGELA

1805 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 260168

Parcel/Seq #: 257984/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 16 X 80 CLAYTON MH

LABEL #HWC0437909

SERIAL #CBH027487TX

MODEL 35XTM16803CH15

Acct #: 201510002

418 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

24,832

24,832

24,832

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAPIEN FEDERICO

HILDA P ZAPIEN

302 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2118

Owner #: 13628

Parcel/Seq #: 257985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X70 MHAcct #: 201510003

302 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2118 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON RURY

1601 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4809

Owner #: 260169

Parcel/Seq #: 257986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 201510004

1601 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4809 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,134

7,134

7,134

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOZAR WILLIAM H III

PO BOX 1103

PERRYTON TX 79070-1103

Owner #: 214030

Parcel/Seq #: 258005/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2015 13X56 DW MHAcct #: 201510005

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

46,534

46,534

46,534

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ ALBERTO

801 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3540

Owner #: 266493

Parcel/Seq #: 258039/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14X76 WAYSIDE MHAcct #: 201510006

801 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3540 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,363

5,363

5,363

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORRAL KARINA CRUZ

118 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276035

Parcel/Seq #: 258045/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X72 MH

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 201510007

118 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2543 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,967

6,967

6,967

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOMBARD LLOYD G & DEBBIE K

13710 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6751

Owner #: 263363

Parcel/Seq #: 258046/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 32X56 CHAMPION DW MHAcct #: 201510008

13710  HWY 70 PERRYTON TX 79070 6751 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

47,811

47,811

47,811

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 8819

Parcel/Seq #: 258049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1981 14X66 SUNDANCER MHAcct #: 201510011

622 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,174

5,174

5,174

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO PORFIRIO

102 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 215520

Parcel/Seq #: 258050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME

12X60

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 201510012

102 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,018

4,018

4,018

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 258051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990  12X64  MHAcct #: 201510013

521 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,809

3,809

3,809

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BISOSO MARIA E GONZALEZ

523 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276141

Parcel/Seq #: 258052/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

880 SQ FT MH

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 201510014

523 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,186

6,186

6,186

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARAVEO BRENDA JUDITH AMADO

421 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3141

Owner #: 263374

Parcel/Seq #: 258053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 28 X 52  FLEETWOOD MH

LABEL #TXS0606220

SERIAL # TXFLR844A50113

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 201510015

421 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 3141 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,395

13,395

13,395

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERNAL DAVID & ROSARIO

410 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 216027

Parcel/Seq #: 258054/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

14X76 DETROITER MH

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 201510016

605 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,172

8,172

8,172

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON JO LANE

502 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3144

Owner #: 216534

Parcel/Seq #: 258055/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 16X76 MHAcct #: 201510017

502 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

11,382

11,382

11,382

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ FREDDY & ERIKA LOPEZ

PO BOX 350

PERRYTON TX 79070-0350

Owner #: 216849

Parcel/Seq #: 258056/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 17X80 SOLITAIRE MH

LINKED - TO PID #1930

Acct #: 201510018

614 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

21,298

21,298

21,298

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ BLANCA

106 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2134

Owner #: 263380

Parcel/Seq #: 258061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X80 SKYLINE MHAcct #: 201510020

106 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2134 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,059

11,059

11,059

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRAIRE EVA

122 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2035

Owner #: 263383

Parcel/Seq #: 258062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X67 MHAcct #: 201510021

119 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2149 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,234

5,234

5,234

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 258063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16X72 OAKWOOD MHAcct #: 201510022

304 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,709

8,709

8,709

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ REFUGIO

311 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3609

Owner #: 263384

Parcel/Seq #: 258064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 MOBILE HOME

14X66

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201510023

311 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,174

5,174

5,174

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ TERRAZAS VIVIANA K

309 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276811

Parcel/Seq #: 258065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

13X66 MOBILE HOME

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201510024

309 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,324

4,324

4,324

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ LIDIA

519 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2701

Owner #: 276524

Parcel/Seq #: 258066/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 14X66 MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 201510025

519 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,969

14,969

14,969

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES GRECIA

521 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2701

Owner #: 263387

Parcel/Seq #: 258067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 16X76 MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 201510026

521 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,133

13,133

13,133

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 258068/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X66 GALAXY MHAcct #: 201510027

523 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,468

6,468

6,468

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 258070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X56 MHAcct #: 201510029

503 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,096

7,096

7,096

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 258071/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 MHAcct #: 201510030

505 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,068

10,068

10,068

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 258072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X67 MHAcct #: 201510031

507 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,810

8,810

8,810

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAZQUEZ VICTOR MANUEL

411 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2618

Owner #: 271656

Parcel/Seq #: 258073/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 15X76 MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 201510032

411 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2618 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,850

9,850

9,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIOLETA PATRICIA

609 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2721

Owner #: 213316

Parcel/Seq #: 258074/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X80 MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 201510033

609 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2721 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,322

5,322

5,322

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIOLETA ROBERTO

613 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215825

Parcel/Seq #: 258075/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X70 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 201510034

613 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,767

7,767

7,767

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 422 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ROBERTS MICHAEL S & JENNIFER K

PO BOX 962

PERRYTON TX 79070-4018

Owner #: 214195

Parcel/Seq #: 258076/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 32X82 SOLITAIRE DW MHAcct #: 201510035

14609  LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

82,079

82,079

82,079

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORGAN DAVID & BRITTANY

14945 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276533

Parcel/Seq #: 258077/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 32X52 DW MHAcct #: 201510036

14945  US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

44,396

44,396

44,396

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BRANDON

PO BOX 1074

PERRYTON TX 79070-1074

Owner #: 250519

Parcel/Seq #: 259071/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2013 28X78 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 201510038

14025  CO RD 14 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

66,088

66,088

66,088

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOREHAND WILLIAM C

PO BOX 293

PERRYTON TX 79070-0293

Owner #: 4183

Parcel/Seq #: 259076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2013 16X60 LEGACY MHAcct #: 201510041

13358  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,515

14,515

14,515

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JUANA

PO BOX 209

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 264391

Parcel/Seq #: 259078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1978 14X60 MH

BLUE BOOK #16

Acct #: 201510044

609 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA BELINDA

305 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3035

Owner #: 217731

Parcel/Seq #: 261117/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14X60 MHAcct #: 201510047

309 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3035 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,234

4,234

4,234

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GALLARDO SABINO & ESTELA

623 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2417

Owner #: 269556

Parcel/Seq #: 262128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201600006

623 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2417 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,950

4,950

4,950

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: S & E TRUCKING

HALE NICHOLAS R DBA

APOCALYPTIC FABRICATION

1106 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4224

Owner #: 269557

Parcel/Seq #: 262129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201600007

1106 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: APOCALYPTIC FABRICATION

OCHOA JOHN DBA

HUSKERS REPAIR

1310 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4413

Owner #: 269560

Parcel/Seq #: 262131/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201600009

102 N FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HUSKERS REPAIR

JUMPER LAURA & CORY DBA

JUMPER ENGRAVING

1802 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 269562

Parcel/Seq #: 262133/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201600011

1802  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

250

250

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JUMPER ENGRAVING

CUDD DENNIS & NORMA DBA

CUDDS LANDSCAPING

1013 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3805

Owner #: 269563

Parcel/Seq #: 262134/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201600012

1013 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,501

12,501

12,501

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CUDDS LANDSCAPING

PICKETT GREGORY E DBA

G & P AUTO GLASS

1509 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 269565

Parcel/Seq #: 262135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201600013

1706 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

8,060

8,060

8,060

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: G & P AUTO GLASS
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BLAN JEROLD DBA

BLAN BACKHOE & UTILITIES

PO BOX 15

WAKA TX 79093-0015

Owner #: 269569

Parcel/Seq #: 262136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201600014

804  BUTLER AVE WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,500

8,500

8,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BLAN BACKHOE & UTILITIES

ESTRADA CARLOS DBA

JUMP N WILD

1710 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 269571

Parcel/Seq #: 262137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201600015

1710  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JUMP N WILD

DEAL SISTERS COMPANY DBA

LION HOUSE

216 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 269573

Parcel/Seq #: 262139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

Acct #: 201600017

216 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2661 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

60,159

60,159

60,159

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LION HOUSE

COZART RUSSELL M DBA

THE SALTED RIM

PO BOX 397

PERRYTON TX 79070-0397

Owner #: 269579

Parcel/Seq #: 262144/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201600021

14 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

67,400

67,400

67,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE SALTED RIM

MORRIS RICHARD J II DBA

BIG RICKS PORTABLE BUILDINGS

20701 E COUNTY ROAD 153

BLAIR OK 73526-9126

Owner #: 269580

Parcel/Seq #: 262145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SUPPLIESAcct #: 201600022

1906 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

100

100

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BIG RICKS PORTABLE BUILDINGS

PAZ ROUSTABOUT SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 925

PERRYTON TX 79070-0925

Owner #: 269589

Parcel/Seq #: 262152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201600029

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TOOT N TOTUM

1201 S TAYLOR ST

AMARILLO TX 79101-4313

Owner #: 269590

Parcel/Seq #: 262153/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

STORE INVENTORY

FUEL INVENTORY

GAS PUMPS

Acct #: 201600030

2401 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,294,386

1,294,386

1,294,386

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAYAS ARLEISY DBA

A & Z EAGLE TRANSPORTS

2709 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5424

Owner #: 273740

Parcel/Seq #: 264179/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201600031

2709 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 5424 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,650

19,650

19,650

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: A & Z EAGLE TRANSPORTS

NAVARRETE JOSE SAUL DBA

NAVARRETE TRUCKING

12930 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6552

Owner #: 273741

Parcel/Seq #: 264180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201600032

12930  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

43,000

43,000

43,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: NAVARRETE TRUCKING

MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL DBA

ORGULLO CUSTOMS

519 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2701

Owner #: 273742

Parcel/Seq #: 264181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201600033

1103 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ORGULLO CUSTOMS

HARGUES ANDREW RAY

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 273744

Parcel/Seq #: 264183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201600035

616  BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

57,120

57,120

57,120

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LINCYCOMB KRIS & TYRA SASHA DBA

S AND K UPHOLSTERY

2 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2026

Owner #: 273746

Parcel/Seq #: 264185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201600037

2 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: S AND K UPHOLSTERY
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HOWARD SUPPLY COMPANY

4100 INTERNATIONAL PLZ STE 850

FORT WORTH TX 76109-4847

Owner #: 273750

Parcel/Seq #: 264189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201600041

418 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

318,659

318,659

318,659

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHOPKO HOMETOWN

PO BOX 19060

GREEN BAY WI 54307-9060

Owner #: 273751

Parcel/Seq #: 264191/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201600043

1301 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

441,406

441,406

441,406

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BACHMAN SERVICES INC

PO BOX 96265

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73143

Owner #: 275779

Parcel/Seq #: 265198/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORYAcct #: 201600054

1200 NE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

33,958

33,958

33,958

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUMU LLC

PO BOX 607

IOLA KS 66749-0607

Owner #: 275781

Parcel/Seq #: 265199/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORYAcct #: 201600055

121 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,505

9,505

9,505

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CIT BANK NA

10201 CENTURION PKWY N #100

JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4100

Owner #: 275783

Parcel/Seq #: 265200/1

Agent: RYANLLCHOU - RYAN LLC - HOUSTON

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

HOWARD DRILLING COMPANY

Acct #: 201600056

N HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,001

2,001

2,001

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CSC SERVICE WORKS INC

303 SUNNYSIDE BLVD STE 70

PLAINVIEW NY 11803

Owner #: 275784

Parcel/Seq #: 265201/1

Agent: RYANLLCHOU - RYAN LLC - HOUSTON

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

CEFCO

Acct #: 201600057

1400 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

390

390

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HIGI SH LLC

100 S WACKER DR STE 1600

CHICAGO IL 60606

Owner #: 275787

Parcel/Seq #: 265204/1

Agent: PARADIGMTG - PARADIGM TAX GROUP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT

UNITED PHARMACY

Acct #: 201600058

2802 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,624

1,624

1,624

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYUNDAI LEASE TITLING TRUST

ATTN PROPERTY TAX

PO BOX 24810

NASHVILLE TN 37202-9935

Owner #: 275820

Parcel/Seq #: 265221/1

Agent: GRANTTHRNT - GRANT THORNTON LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES-EXEMPT

VEHICLES USED FOR PERSONAL

ADOLFO RAMIREZ

Acct #: 201600065

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

42,264

42,264

42,264

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOYOTA LEASE TRUST

PO BOX 23590

NASHVILLE TN 37202-9936

Owner #: 275841

Parcel/Seq #: 265226/1

Agent: RYANLLCNAS - RYAN LLC - NASHVILLE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES - EXEMPT

USED FOR PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 201600068

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

230,938

230,938

230,938

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS ROADRUNNER EXPRESS LLC

PO BOX 642

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275924

Parcel/Seq #: 265248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERSAcct #: 201600071

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

160,507

160,507

160,507

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRAUSTO EDUARDO DBA

LA MARISCADA

406 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276531

Parcel/Seq #: 265560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201600072

406 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,000

8,000

8,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ PERLA M BALDERAS

302 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4736

Owner #: 273734

Parcel/Seq #: 264178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 SINGLE WIDE MH

14X54

TXS0580653

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201610049

302 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4736 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,687

4,687

4,687

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROACHO LUZ CRYSTAL

13100 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 276033

Parcel/Seq #: 265187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2009 24X52 DW MHAcct #: 201610050

13100 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6542 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

20,380

20,380

20,380

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZILLEDA MARLEN

106 N BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2134

Owner #: 275773

Parcel/Seq #: 265191/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2009 14X76 MHAcct #: 201610052

106 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2134 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,534

15,534

15,534

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BELVEAL DONNA

402 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3046

Owner #: 276544

Parcel/Seq #: 265193/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1992 14 X 80 LANCER MH

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 201610053

406 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 3046 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

11,648

11,648

11,648

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONARREZ SALAS MARIELA

406 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275812

Parcel/Seq #: 265215/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1976 14 X 70 SCHULT MH

LABEL #TXS0608333

SERIAL #P152034

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201610054

406 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,076

6,076

6,076

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA NORBERTO

210 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2051

Owner #: 275836

Parcel/Seq #: 265227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14 X 75 MH

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201610055

402 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,820

8,820

8,820

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ANA

410 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275845

Parcel/Seq #: 265228/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 12 X 64 MH

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201610056

410 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,758

6,758

6,758

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALTIERRA GLORIA

414 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275847

Parcel/Seq #: 265229/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 12 X 64 MH

BLUE BOOK #17

Acct #: 201610057

414 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,083

6,083

6,083

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 265230/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 14X75 MHAcct #: 201610058

509 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,920

10,920

10,920

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 265232/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 12X64 MHAcct #: 201610059

511 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,602

8,602

8,602

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 265233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 12X64 MHAcct #: 201610060

513 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,602

8,602

8,602

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO MIGUEL

525 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2701

Owner #: 275857

Parcel/Seq #: 265235/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14 X 64 MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 201610061

525 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,272

6,272

6,272

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 275860

Parcel/Seq #: 265236/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X66 MHAcct #: 201610062

527 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,098

6,098

6,098

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 265237/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X68 GALAXY MHAcct #: 201610063

529 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,655

5,655

5,655

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 265238/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X66 GALAXY MHAcct #: 201610064

531 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2701 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,664

6,664

6,664

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UGALDE JOSE A &  HILDA E

PO BOX 204

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275910

Parcel/Seq #: 265247/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 14 X 66  CLAYTON MH

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 201610065

107 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2548 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

16,078

16,078

16,078

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ LUIS DBA

AFTER HOURS AUTOMOTIVE

1919 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5021

Owner #: 276040

Parcel/Seq #: 265278/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201700001

1102 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: AFTER HOURS AUTOMOTIVE

PEREZ GUADALUPE DBA

MAMITAS STORE NEW & USED

1301 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276041

Parcel/Seq #: 265279/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201700002

221 S ASH ST STE #1 & #2 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MAMITAS STORE NEW & USED

KARBER BANA DBA

BC PUMPING

2921 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 276044

Parcel/Seq #: 265282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS

Acct #: 201700005

2921  CRESTWAY DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

16,012

16,012

16,012

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BC PUMPING
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TREJO JOSE DBA

SKY ANGEL TRUCKING

2013 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276048

Parcel/Seq #: 265286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK AND TRAILERAcct #: 201700009

2013  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,500

19,500

19,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SKY ANGEL TRUCKING

HERNANDEZ MACARIO DBA

HERNANDEZ BROTHERS TRUCKING

2301 S DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276049

Parcel/Seq #: 265287/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK

PICKUP AND COMPUTER

Acct #: 201700010

2301 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

33,720

33,720

33,720

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HERNANDEZ BROTHERS TRUCKING

LOFLAND ERIC DBA

PANHANDLE POWERSPORTS

2009 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276050

Parcel/Seq #: 265288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201700011

2009  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,049

5,049

5,049

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PANHANDLE POWERSPORTS

EISENMAN ANGELA DBA

A BLESSED BOUTIQUE

PO BOX 829

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276051

Parcel/Seq #: 265289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SUPPLIESAcct #: 201700012

2110 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

100

100

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: A BLESSED BOUTIQUE

ROMERO JOSE ALFREDO & RUT DBA

PALETERIA Y NEVERIA EL ARCOIRIS

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276052

Parcel/Seq #: 265290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201700013

221 S ASH ST STE #1 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PALETERIA Y NEVERIA EL ARCOIRIS

FERNANDEZ LORENZO MUNOZ DBA

LOS CHARROS MEXICAN RESTAURANT

1122 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4248

Owner #: 276053

Parcel/Seq #: 265291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201700014

1122 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LOS CHARROS MEXICAN RESTAURANT
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BLAN JEREMY DBA

STRAIGHT FLUSH SEPTIC TANK 

PUMPING

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093

Owner #: 276054

Parcel/Seq #: 265292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 FREIGHTLINER

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700015

211  BARTLETT ST WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

28,012

28,012

28,012

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: STRAIGHT FLUSH SEPTIC TANK PUM

CHAVEZ LORENA & CHAVEZ MARIA DBA

SAMMYS BEAUTY SALON

118 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276057

Parcel/Seq #: 265295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201700016

314 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,762

1,762

1,762

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SAMMYS BEAUTY SALON

JUAREZ ANTONIO DBA

AJS TRANSPORT

14366 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276058

Parcel/Seq #: 265296/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 FREIGHTLINERAcct #: 201700017

14366  CO RD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,070

17,070

17,070

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: AJS TRANSPORT

CRUZ FRANCISCO LOMA DBA

NDI TRUCK REPAIR SERVICE

PO BOX 1031

PERRYTON TX 79070-1031

Owner #: 276059

Parcel/Seq #: 265297/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201700018

601 S ELM ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,000

10,000

10,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: NDI TRUCK REPAIR SERVICE

TORRES-AGUILAR-AGUILAR DBA

JJ&E DIAMOND ROUSTABOUT

721 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276060

Parcel/Seq #: 265298/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700019

721 S CEDAR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

61,050

61,050

61,050

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JJ&E DIAMOND ROUSTABOUT

LLAMAS NORMA A DBA

NORMAS TRANSPORT

202 SE CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276061

Parcel/Seq #: 265299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 TIMPE TRAILERAcct #: 201700020

202 SE CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

650

650

650

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: NORMAS TRANSPORT
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TREJO JESSY DBA

TREJO CONTRACTING

2509 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276062

Parcel/Seq #: 265300/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700021

2509  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TREJO CONTRACTING

BORUNDA MARTIN DBA

MB EVENTS PLANNER

318 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276063

Parcel/Seq #: 265301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201700022

318 S AMHERST ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MB EVENTS PLANNER

GARZA JUAN F JR DBA

ON THE BALL TRANSPORT

PO BOX 54

WAKA TX 79093-0054

Owner #: 276065

Parcel/Seq #: 265302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2016 FREIGHTLINER & TRAILERSAcct #: 201700023

309 S PEARSON ST WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

76,436

76,436

76,436

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ON THE BALL TRANSPORT

FLORES JOSE C DBA

SANTA RITA TRUCKING

1513 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4539

Owner #: 276068

Parcel/Seq #: 265306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2005 INTERNATIONALAcct #: 201700026

1513 S ETON ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,000

13,000

13,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN BRANDT DBA

FRONTIER ASSESSORIES

PO BOX 569

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 276070

Parcel/Seq #: 265307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORYAcct #: 201700027

S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,503

15,503

15,503

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FRONTIER ASSESSORIES

PSHIGODA BARBARA DBA

SOUTHERN MESS BOUTIQUE

PO BOX 283

PERRYTON TX 79070-0283

Owner #: 276071

Parcel/Seq #: 265308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700028

13770  CO RD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

895

895

895

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SOUTHERN MESS BOUTIQUE
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STEMPLE DALE LAW FIRM PLLC

PO BOX 1716

AMARILLO TX 79105-1716

Owner #: 276072

Parcel/Seq #: 265309/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700029

514 S MAIN ST STE 200 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: STEMPLE DALE LAW FIRM

HALE BRYCE DBA

PERRYTON REALTY

2017 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276073

Parcel/Seq #: 265310/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700030

2017 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,900

3,900

3,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON REALTY

SHANK JAMES LINDSEY DBA

H S EXPLORATION

1410 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276076

Parcel/Seq #: 265313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700033

1410 S GRINNELL ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: H S EXPLORATION

M & M SUPPLY COMPANY

PO BOX 927

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276136

Parcel/Seq #: 265324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FORKLIFT

Acct #: 201700035

105 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

520,744

520,744

520,744

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GELCO FLEET TRUST

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 13085

BALTIMORE MD 21203-3085

Owner #: 276150

Parcel/Seq #: 265363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES

JACAM CHEMICAL COMPANY

Acct #: 201700036

10 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

329,976

329,976

329,976

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAYHAWK LEASING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPT 3A 300

PO BOX 660937

DALLAS TX 75266-0937

Owner #: 213390

Parcel/Seq #: 265377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COOLERS

FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700037

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,903

1,903

1,903

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CIT FINANCE LLC

10201 CENTURION PKWY N

JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4100

Owner #: 262282

Parcel/Seq #: 265382/1

Agent: RYANTCSVS - RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SERVERAcct #: 201700039

15 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

560

560

560

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MB FINANCIAL BANK NA

15941 S HARLEM AVE #331

TINLEY PARK IL 60477-1609

Owner #: 276158

Parcel/Seq #: 265383/1

Agent: ADVPRPTXCM - ADVANCED PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT

OQUIN -  HERNANDEZ

CATOR - EISENMAN

Acct #: 201700040

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

771

771

771

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK 

LLC

325 INTERLOCKEN PARKWAY B

BROOMFIELD CO 80021

Owner #: 276159

Parcel/Seq #: 265384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FINISHED GOODS

LOWES

Acct #: 201700041

912 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,634

2,634

2,634

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL 

SERVIC

PO BOX 36200

BILLINGS MT 59107-6200

Owner #: 276162

Parcel/Seq #: 265387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COPIER

HOWARD SUPPLY COMPANY

Acct #: 201700044

418 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,415

3,415

3,415

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL 

SERVIC

PO BOX 36200

BILLINGS MT 59107-6200

Owner #: 276162

Parcel/Seq #: 265388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COPIER

NALCO COMPANY

Acct #: 201700045

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,389

1,389

1,389

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 265391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 467 CML FINISHER 10Acct #: 201700046

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

113,242

113,242

113,242

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NINJA SUSHI AND STEAKHOUSE

14 SE 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2620

Owner #: 276165

Parcel/Seq #: 265392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700047

14 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCENAS VICENTE & GLORIA DBA

V & G TRUCKING

1501 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 276171

Parcel/Seq #: 265394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 KENWORTHAcct #: 201700048

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

18,600

18,600

18,600

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: V & G TRUCKING

MARQUEZ PEDRO BECERRIL DBA

MARQUEZ TRUCKING

122 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214315

Parcel/Seq #: 265395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 KENWORTH

2005 TIMPE

2009 WILSON

Acct #: 201700049

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

23,050

23,050

23,050

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURRIS WESLEY JAMES

PO BOX 403

PERRYTON TX 79070-0403

Owner #: 276172

Parcel/Seq #: 265397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2016 TIMPE TRAILERAcct #: 201700051

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,575

25,575

25,575

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMERCE BANK

8000 FORSYTHE BLVD STE 510

ST LOUIS MO 63105

Owner #: 276173

Parcel/Seq #: 265398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2013 FORD PICKUP

AURORA COOPERATIVE

Acct #: 201700052

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,136

17,136

17,136

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO PEDRO CRUZ

14 N GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276174

Parcel/Seq #: 265399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2 TRAILERSAcct #: 201700053

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,740

8,740

8,740

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEAD WEED MOWING SPRAYING LLC

322 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276175

Parcel/Seq #: 265400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201700054

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,820

14,820

14,820

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D & M HERNANDEZ TRUCKING LLC

3002 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5316

Owner #: 276176

Parcel/Seq #: 265401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 INTERNATIONAL

1998 MERRIT TRAILER

Acct #: 201700055

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

39,480

39,480

39,480

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL MIGUEL DBA

PO BOX 282

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276181

Parcel/Seq #: 265406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 INTERNATIONALAcct #: 201700060

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

24,900

24,900

24,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PREMIER HOT OIL SERVICE LLC

13770 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276183

Parcel/Seq #: 265408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 INTERNATIONALAcct #: 201700062

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

149,530

149,530

149,530

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JOSE CONCEPCION

1221 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276184

Parcel/Seq #: 265409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2013 KENWORTHAcct #: 201700063

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

31,800

31,800

31,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMANIEGO ELFEGO SILVA

218 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 276186

Parcel/Seq #: 265411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 KENWORTH

2007 TIMPE

Acct #: 201700064

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,400

17,400

17,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FEERO DYLON

PO BOX 217

PERRYTON TX 79070-0217

Owner #: 276147

Parcel/Seq #: 265359/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2015 15.5 X 68 MHAcct #: 201710004

421 N ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

24,938

24,938

24,938

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES MIGUEL

410 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 214092

Parcel/Seq #: 265360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

14X66 MHAcct #: 201710005

221 N ASH PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,879

4,879

4,879

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA AGUSTIN

303 N ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2337

Owner #: 250862

Parcel/Seq #: 265361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 18X80 PALM HARBOR MHAcct #: 201710006

303 N ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,554

8,554

8,554

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 275860

Parcel/Seq #: 265362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 GALAXY MH 14X66Acct #: 201710007

533 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,838

6,838

6,838

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JAVIER VALENCIA

255 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276148

Parcel/Seq #: 265364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

24X48 1982  BELLAVISTA DW

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 201710008

1 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,515

14,515

14,515

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ PEDRO

10 1/2 N ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276440

Parcel/Seq #: 265367/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 16X76 MH

VIN SCH01982873

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201710011

10 N ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,187

11,187

11,187

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERRERA LUIS GERARDO

514 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3614

Owner #: 276701

Parcel/Seq #: 265369/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 MH 16X80

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 201710012

514 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,451

6,451

6,451

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDEZ MARCOS

1818 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4544

Owner #: 250583

Parcel/Seq #: 265370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 12X60 AMERICAN MH

7093 PID FOR LOT

Acct #: 201710013

314 W SANTA FE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,018

4,018

4,018

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARETTE CONNIE

522 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3618

Owner #: 276428

Parcel/Seq #: 265371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 16X76 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201710014

522 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,199

7,199

7,199

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA GUADALUPE

5 S KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2450

Owner #: 217708

Parcel/Seq #: 265373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2016 32X56 LEGACY DW MH

MH MODEL C 3264 32BP

Acct #: 201710015

14611  CO RD 16A PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

50,409

50,409

50,409

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ROBERTO G

103 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2149

Owner #: 771

Parcel/Seq #: 265374/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 32 X 76 CLASSIC MHAcct #: 201710016

14618  CO RD 16A PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

59,244

59,244

59,244

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FLOR

405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3135

Owner #: 263311

Parcel/Seq #: 265379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 28X56 DW MHAcct #: 201710018

405 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3135 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

15,915

15,915

15,915

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BANOS MARIO A & JOSEFINA

PO BOX 961

PERRYTON TX 79070-0961

Owner #: 275925

Parcel/Seq #: 265250/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X66 AMERICAN MHAcct #: 201710019

410 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,174

5,174

5,174

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JURADO JESUS R

102 N COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276032

Parcel/Seq #: 265275/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2015 16X60 HERITAGE MHAcct #: 201710021

102 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

34,560

34,560

34,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LECHUGA JESUS MERCED &

MEDINA SARAHI NAJERA

9 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276818

Parcel/Seq #: 265276/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 14 X 80 GOLDCREST MHAcct #: 201710022

9 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA MARTIN & ROSA

1301 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 276039

Parcel/Seq #: 265277/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2000 16 X 76 SENSATION MHAcct #: 201710023

1301 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

16,440

16,440

16,440

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES GILBERTO & CAROLINA

314 W BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2576

Owner #: 250633

Parcel/Seq #: 265424/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

YEAR 2001 MH

16X56

Acct #: 201710028

314 W BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,580

12,580

12,580

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS PEDRO PABLO

1713 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 217049

Parcel/Seq #: 265427/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 16 X 76 VALUE MHAcct #: 201710029

1713 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4811 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,433

10,433

10,433

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 441 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GARCIA ALEX N DBA

LA BOTANA LOCA

1 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276367

Parcel/Seq #: 265438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201800001

10 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LA BOTANA LOCA

REIHM LAURA DBA

LAURAS BARBER SHOP

PO BOX 475

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276368

Parcel/Seq #: 265439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BARBER SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800002

15 SW 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LAURA'S BARBER SHOP

LORENSON DOUG DBA

DUSTY TRAIL ARMS

PO BOX 1223

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276369

Parcel/Seq #: 265440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800003

801 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

50

50

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: DUSTY TRAIL ARMS

BRUNER DUSTIN J & JENNIFER N DBA

TOP HAT CHIMNEY SWEEP

1530 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276372

Parcel/Seq #: 265443/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOS & SUPPLIESAcct #: 201800006

1530 S CEDAR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TOP HAT CHIMNEY SWEEP

NGUYEN LAI DBA

LUXURY NAILS & SPA

918 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276374

Parcel/Seq #: 265445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800008

918 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

18,000

18,000

18,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LUXURY NAILS & SPA

DEVERS SABRINA D DBA

PROTECH

14770 US HWY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276376

Parcel/Seq #: 265447/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800010

310 N MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,400

2,400

2,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PROTECH
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DESANTIAGO PEDRO & NICOLE DBA

PERRYTON CROSSFIT

PO BOX 185

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276380

Parcel/Seq #: 265449/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

GYM EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800012

216 W BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

21,188

21,188

21,188

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON CROSSFIT

FLORES TRANSPORT INC

ATTN  JOEL & MICAELA FLORES

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276381

Parcel/Seq #: 265450/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201800013

13601  COUNTY ROAD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

65,000

65,000

65,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHERIFF STEVE J & DEBRA S DBA

SUNPRO

PO BOX 1248

PERRYTON TX 79070-1248

Owner #: 276382

Parcel/Seq #: 265451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ROCK CHIP REPAIR KITAcct #: 201800014

1400 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

200

200

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SUNPRO

DORMAN RONALD DBA

4D INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

PO BOX 487

PERRYTON TX 79070-0487

Owner #: 276383

Parcel/Seq #: 265452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800015

22 S HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: 4D INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

HINSHAW ALICIA & JEFFERY DBA

ALICIAS THERAPUTIC TOUCH

1014 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 276384

Parcel/Seq #: 265453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800016

809 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

200

200

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ALICIA'S THERAPUTIC TOUCH

QUINONEZ JOSE M & MARIA E DBA

CHEMAS TAMALES

501 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276386

Parcel/Seq #: 265455/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800018

501 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHEMA'S TAMALES
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GOMEZ ROCIO ESPINOZA DBA

TAQUERIA GUTIERREZ

218 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276387

Parcel/Seq #: 265456/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 201800019

218  CATALINA AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,750

10,750

10,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TAQUERIA GUTIERREZ

DUNSWORTH JUSTIN

701 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3554

Owner #: 276388

Parcel/Seq #: 265457/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800020

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BETHUNE & ENRIGHT PLLC

304 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276392

Parcel/Seq #: 265458/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800021

304 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNITY AUTO & TIRE LLC

PO BOX 632

PERRYTON TX 79070-0632

Owner #: 276790

Parcel/Seq #: 265460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800023

422 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK JUDY BATTIN DBA

CHOICES

1724 CAMINO DE LA VUELTA

SANTA FE NM 87501-2369

Owner #: 276394

Parcel/Seq #: 265461/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201800024

621 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHOICES

3F TRUCKING LLC

ATTN LEONARDO RAMIREZ

1313 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 276969

Parcel/Seq #: 265462/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2003 TIMPE TRAILER #3124Acct #: 201800025

1313 S BAYLOR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,625

2,625

2,625

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SENTINEL RENTALS LLC

ATTN CARLOS RASCON

PO BOX 53

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276395

Parcel/Seq #: 265463/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800026

525 S DATE ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

13,700

13,700

13,700

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE CAESARS

14 SW 28TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276396

Parcel/Seq #: 265464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800027

14 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EAA OPERATING LLC

PO BOX 790

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276398

Parcel/Seq #: 265466/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201800029

12675  CO RD D PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,000

10,000

10,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS ELIAS J DBA

RIOS TRUCKING

22 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276411

Parcel/Seq #: 265472/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRAILERAcct #: 201800031

22 N GRINNELL ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RIOS TRUCKING

CASDORPH AMANDA DBA

SWEET PEA PHOTOGRAPHY

1705 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276427

Parcel/Seq #: 265473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PHOTOGRAPHY EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800032

1705 S GRINNELL ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SWEET PEA PHOTOGRAPHY

BURCIAGA NORBERTO FIDEL

502 S GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276451

Parcel/Seq #: 265478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201800033

502 S GUM ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

62,975

62,975

62,975

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GZ TRUCKING LLC

2009 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276453

Parcel/Seq #: 265480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERAcct #: 201800034

2009 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

238,880

238,880

238,880

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276454

Parcel/Seq #: 265481/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & TRAILERS

VEHICLES

Acct #: 201800035

616 E BRILLHART AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

108,835

108,835

108,835

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARDTRONICS USA INC

2050 SAM HOUSTON PKWY SOUTH

FLOOR 14

HOUSTON TX 77042

Owner #: 276450

Parcel/Seq #: 265477/1

Agent: HARDCARBON - HARDING & CARBONE I

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ATM MACHINESAcct #: 201800036

601 S JEFFERSON ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,360

4,360

4,360

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ FRANCISCO

2314 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276455

Parcel/Seq #: 265482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKAcct #: 201800037

2314  TEXAS ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

24,075

24,075

24,075

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANGER PUMP LLC

PO BOX 568

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276456

Parcel/Seq #: 265483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLESAcct #: 201800038

606 N MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

69,773

69,773

69,773

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE

119 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276457

Parcel/Seq #: 265484/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201800039

119 S HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,850

5,850

5,850

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EROS TRUCKING LLC

ATTN EDGAR E ROSALES

PO BOX 1083

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276458

Parcel/Seq #: 265485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201800040

14597 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

48,300

48,300

48,300

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TKO ENTERPRISES LLC

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276459

Parcel/Seq #: 265486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKAcct #: 201800041

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,501

5,501

5,501

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DATA SALES COMPANY INC

3450 W BURNSVILLE PKWY

BURNSVILLE MN 55337

Owner #: 276452

Parcel/Seq #: 265479/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

NETWORK SECURITYAcct #: 201800042

14 W 28TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

321

321

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOGICALEASE LLC

1061 E MAIN ST STE 100A

DUNDEE IL 60118

Owner #: 276483

Parcel/Seq #: 265487/1

Agent: ADVPRPTXCM - ADVANCED PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT

CHIHUAHUA AUTO

SANCHEZ BAKERY

Acct #: 201800043

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,089

1,089

1,089

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAUKESHA PEARCE INDUSTRIES LLC

PO BOX 35068

HOUSTON TX 77235-5068

Owner #: 276484

Parcel/Seq #: 265488/1

Agent: STANCPROP2 - STANCIL PROPERTY TAX 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CONSIGNED INVENTORYAcct #: 201800044

12635  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,079

7,079

7,079

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CSI COMPRESSCO LEASING LLC

24955 I-45 NORTH

THE WOODLANDS TX 77380

Owner #: 250499

Parcel/Seq #: 265489/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201800045

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

150,229

150,229

150,229

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CSI COMPRESSCO SUB INC

24955 I-45 NORTH

THE WOODLANDS TX 77380

Owner #: 276487

Parcel/Seq #: 265492/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201800046

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

12,543

12,543

12,543

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOBILE MINI INC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

4646 E VAN BUREN ST STE 400

PHOENIX AZ 85008-6927

Owner #: 255551

Parcel/Seq #: 265496/1

Agent: RYANLLCSCT - RYAN LLC - SCOTTSDALE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 STEEL OFFICESAcct #: 201800050

12025 W HWY 15 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,266

3,266

3,266

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLERMEYER BERGENSONS 

SERVICES LLC

3605 OCEAN RANCH BLVD STE 200

OCEANSIDE CA 92056

Owner #: 276494

Parcel/Seq #: 265500/1

Agent: ADVANTAX - ADVANTAX INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

1301 S MAIN ST

912 S MAIN ST

Acct #: 201800051

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,689

14,689

14,689

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRITCHARD & ABBOTT INC

4900 OVERTON COMMONS CT

FORT WORTH TX 76132

Owner #: 276495

Parcel/Seq #: 265501/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SCANNING EQUIPMENT

OCHILTREE APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Acct #: 201800052

825 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

522

522

522

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 265509/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SITE 97 ADDITIONS 2017Acct #: 201800054

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

1,638,009

1,638,009

1,638,009

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 276204

Parcel/Seq #: 265510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #65 & #66Acct #: 201800055

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

550,000

550,000

550,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BATESVILLE CASKET COMPANY INC

ONE BATESVILLE BLVD

BATESVILLE IN 47006-7756

Owner #: 276500

Parcel/Seq #: 265511/1

Agent: RYANTCSVS - RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CONSIGNED INVENTORYAcct #: 201800056

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,883

2,883

2,883

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES 

LLC

14185 DALLAS PKWY STE 1300

DALLAS TX 75254

Owner #: 276501

Parcel/Seq #: 265512/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VENDING MACHINESAcct #: 201800057

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

90,965

90,965

90,965

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCA COLA SOUTHWEST BEVERAGES 

LLC

14185 DALLAS PKWY STE 1300

DALLAS TX 75254

Owner #: 276501

Parcel/Seq #: 265513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VENDING MACHINESAcct #: 201800058

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,852

10,852

10,852

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CSI LEASING INC

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

9990 OLD OLIVE STREET RD #101

ST LOUIS MO 63141-5904

Owner #: 276502

Parcel/Seq #: 265514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800059

206 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

172

172

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARRISON FOOD MART INC

PO BOX 231

SHAMROCK TX 79079-0231

Owner #: 276110

Parcel/Seq #: 265515/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

Acct #: 201800060

19 N MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

91,491

91,491

91,491

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VERIZON CONNECT FLEET USA LLC

PO BOX 521807

LONGWOOD FL 32752

Owner #: 276504

Parcel/Seq #: 265517/1

Agent: DUFFPHELP - DUFF AND PHELPS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTERSAcct #: 201800062

101 N FIR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

746

746

746

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SRVCS 

INC

ATTN CORPORATE TAX DEPARTMENT

1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL RD

WAYNE PA 19087-1453

Owner #: 215140

Parcel/Seq #: 265519/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

APOCALYPTIC FABRICATION

Acct #: 201800063

1106 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,985

11,985

11,985

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRANSWORLD NETWORK CORP

255 PINE AVE N

OLDSMAR FL 34677-4630

Owner #: 255561

Parcel/Seq #: 265537/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201800064

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,403

10,403

10,403

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CIT BANK NA

10201 CENTURION PKWY N #100

JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4100

Owner #: 275783

Parcel/Seq #: 265552/1

Agent: RYANLLCHOU - RYAN LLC - HOUSTON

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BROTHER COPIER

RELIANT PRO REHAB LLC

CHIHUAS & SMOKEHOUSE

Acct #: 201800066

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

67,033

67,033

67,033

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YOUNG WILLIAM & HENRIETTA

13400 HWY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4126

Owner #: 276493

Parcel/Seq #: 265499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 14X70 GRAHAM MHAcct #: 201810002

13400  HWY 15 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,587

2,587

2,587

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHACON JOSE J BORUNDA

1121 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4028

Owner #: 276496

Parcel/Seq #: 265502/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2017 28 X 56 SKYLINE MH

PFS1185346 PFS1185345

Acct #: 201810003

14366  COUNTY ROAD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

52,685

52,685

52,685

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAVELA JUAN

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215941

Parcel/Seq #: 265524/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 55X12 MHAcct #: 201810010

13126 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 13X46 MHAcct #: 201810011

13180 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,521

4,521

4,521

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14X64 MHAcct #: 201810012

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED HADLEY D

11310 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10185

Parcel/Seq #: 265543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

65X12 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810013

12220  CO RD 1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

500

500

500

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 10X53 MHAcct #: 201810014

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,007

4,007

4,007

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265530/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 13X65 MHAcct #: 201810015

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,462

4,462

4,462

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 13X72 MHAcct #: 201810016

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,193

4,193

4,193

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1989 14X71 MHAcct #: 201810017

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,547

5,547

5,547

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1993 77X15 MHAcct #: 201810018

13182  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,174

5,174

5,174

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOZOYA JULIO & PANTOJA BERENICE

1717 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 276506

Parcel/Seq #: 265538/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2006 16 X 72 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810020

1717 S BAYLOR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,750

11,750

11,750

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUD JAMES A

3612 NE 12TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79107-7123

Owner #: 11895

Parcel/Seq #: 265544/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

60X12 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810021

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

250

250

250

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 265545/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

16 X 60 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810022

901 1/ S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 4227 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,632

13,632

13,632

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRELL MATTHEW TUCKER

PO BOX 324

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0324

Owner #: 276081

Parcel/Seq #: 265546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

15X76 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810023

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

13,680

13,680

13,680

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARREON RAUL

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 213092

Parcel/Seq #: 265547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2015 16 X 74 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810024

101 S BIRCH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

31,968

31,968

31,968

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOXWELL MEAGAN

14941 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276519

Parcel/Seq #: 265551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2016 17  X 76  ELLIOTT MHAcct #: 201810027

14941  US HIGHWAY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

45,220

45,220

45,220

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FANSHIER DONNA

112 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2712

Owner #: 276613

Parcel/Seq #: 265572/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 12 X 58 MOBILE HOME

GREEN MH BOOK #10

Acct #: 201810028

112 S FIR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 2712 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,352

2,352

2,352

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDRANO VICTOR

1015 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4125

Owner #: 276637

Parcel/Seq #: 265574/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 80 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810029

1015 S AMHERST ST PERRYTON TX 79070 4125 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265575/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 10 X 42 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810030

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,016

2,016

2,016

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARREDONDO LUIS E & JESSICA J

116 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276703

Parcel/Seq #: 265585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1983 14 X 80 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201810031

116 N FORDHAM ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,154

8,154

8,154

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS BAUTISTA OF PERRYTON LLC 

DBA

GREAT AMERICA CHEVROLET

1105 W HWY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-3234

Owner #: 276713

Parcel/Seq #: 265588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

PARTS INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900001

1105 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

264,860

264,860

264,860

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GREAT AMERICA CHEVROLET

M3V ENERGY LLC

 MARCO NAJERA

PO BOX 616

PERRYTON TX 79070-0616

Owner #: 276733

Parcel/Seq #: 265592/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900002

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCH BRODI DBA

CLIMA TECH

PO BOX 871

PERRYTON TX 79070-0871

Owner #: 276734

Parcel/Seq #: 265593/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPRAY FOAM TRAILER

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900003

1021 S INDIANA ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

23,300

23,300

23,300

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CLIMA TECH

GOOD GREGORY DBA

TRREX

2501 UTICA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 276735

Parcel/Seq #: 265594/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER & PRINTERAcct #: 201900004

2501  UTICA PERRYTON TX 79070 5844 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TRREX

LARA OLGA LETICIA RANGEL DBA

GLAM STUDIO

220 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2560

Owner #: 276736

Parcel/Seq #: 265595/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900005

220 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GLAM STUDIO

ALLRED KYLA DBA

THE SOCIAL BOUTIQUE

1905 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5723

Owner #: 276737

Parcel/Seq #: 265596/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900006

105 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,000

11,000

11,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE SOCIAL BOTIQUE
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DAVILA JOSE E CENICEROS

22 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2018

Owner #: 276738

Parcel/Seq #: 265597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2011 TRAILERAcct #: 201900007

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,460

9,460

9,460

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK ARTIFICIAL LIFT SYSTEM

PO BOX 1261

PERRYTON TX 79070-1261

Owner #: 276740

Parcel/Seq #: 265599/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900009

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

106,082

106,082

106,082

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLALOBOS MICHELLE DBA

LVM MECHANICS

110 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2031

Owner #: 276741

Parcel/Seq #: 265600/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900010

101 N BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,500

5,500

5,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LVM MECHANICS

MG 5 TRUCKING LLC

ATTN JOSE M & SUSANA MENDOZA

806 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3343

Owner #: 276742

Parcel/Seq #: 265601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201900011

806 S GRINNELL ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

24,998

24,998

24,998

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YARA TRANQUILINO NICK DBA

TEXAS BLUE LINE BBQ

118 N HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 276743

Parcel/Seq #: 265602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900012

118 N HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TEXAS BLUE LINE BBQ

GONZALES JULIEANN DBA

HIDDEN BEAUTY

RR2 BOX 201

BALKO OK 73931-9680

Owner #: 276744

Parcel/Seq #: 265603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900013

221 S ASH ST STE 1 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HIDDEN BEAUTY
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SCHWALK JEREMY DBA

ESCONDIDO CONSTRUCTION

2001 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5013

Owner #: 276745

Parcel/Seq #: 265604/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201900014

2001  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

29,950

29,950

29,950

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ESCONDIDO CONSTRUCTION

RAMOS CRISTIAN DBA

E & E TRUCKING

2113 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5043

Owner #: 276746

Parcel/Seq #: 265605/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2013 FORD & 2011 FREIGHTLINER

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900015

2113  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

43,225

43,225

43,225

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: E & E TRUCKING

AGUILAR JAIME DBA

CARRETAS AUTO SALES

1201 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4129

Owner #: 276747

Parcel/Seq #: 265606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900016

305 S ETON ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CARRETAS AUTO SALES

GONZALEZ JAZMIN DBA

PANHANDLE PRO CLEANING

PO BOX 284

PERRYTON TX 79070-0284

Owner #: 276748

Parcel/Seq #: 265607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & INVENTORYAcct #: 201900017

1021 S ETON ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PANHANDLE PRO CLEANING

A & A GONZALEZ TRUCKING LLC

ATT GONZALEZ SERGIO

PO BOX 713

PERRYTON TX 79070-0713

Owner #: 276749

Parcel/Seq #: 265608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKSAcct #: 201900018

217 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

46,001

46,001

46,001

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREVIZO JOE JR DBA

HYDRO SNOW

910 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3218

Owner #: 276750

Parcel/Seq #: 265609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SNOW CONE TRAILER

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900019

910  MICHIGAN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HYDRO SNOW
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PEARSON ANGEL DBA

THE GETTING PLACE

RR 1 BOX 11

BALKO OK 73931-9772

Owner #: 276751

Parcel/Seq #: 265610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900020

221 S ASH ST STE 3 & 4 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,814

6,814

6,814

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE GETTING PLACE

LOGAN TAUNIA DBA

FLOURISH

914 KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-3208

Owner #: 276752

Parcel/Seq #: 265611/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORYAcct #: 201900021

914  KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,930

4,930

4,930

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FLOURISH

HOOVER ALISSA DBA

BLADES HAIR STUDIO

PO BOX 1084

PERRYTON TX 79070-1084

Owner #: 276753

Parcel/Seq #: 265612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900022

107 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BLADES HAIR STUDIO

LEWIS KATHY RENE DBA

WOLK CREEK REALTY

2006 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 276754

Parcel/Seq #: 265613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900023

2006  TEXAS ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

800

800

800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: WOLF CREEK REALTY

RICHESIN JODY DBA

RICHESIN CONSULTING

1713 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4440

Owner #: 276755

Parcel/Seq #: 265614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900024

101 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RICHESIN CONSULTING

RASCON JESUS ARMANDO RAMOS 

DBA

CHUCHOS TACOS

102 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 276756

Parcel/Seq #: 265615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

FOOD TRAILER

Acct #: 201900025

1108 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHUCHOS TACOS
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RAMOS CRISTIAN DBA

EL TROPICO

2113 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5043

Owner #: 276757

Parcel/Seq #: 265616/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900026

10 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: EL TROPICO

TAYLOR CALLIE DBA

BLACK DIAMOND GYMNASTICS

1214 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4154

Owner #: 276759

Parcel/Seq #: 265618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

GYMNASTICS EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900028

13 SE 8TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BLACK DIAMOND GYMNASTICS

GARCIA ANTONIO

612 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2820

Owner #: 276765

Parcel/Seq #: 265619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MOWING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900029

612 S HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARRETAS AUTO SALES

 JAIME AGUILAR

1201 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4129

Owner #: 276727

Parcel/Seq #: 265590/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201900030

305 S ETON ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

8,083

8,083

8,083

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVITY OILFIELD SERVICES LLC

3300 N A ST BLDG 4 STE 100

MIDLAND TX 79705-5421

Owner #: 276726

Parcel/Seq #: 265591/1

Agent: MODERN - MODERN TAX GROUP LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 201900031

102 S JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

43,748

43,748

43,748

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PETRANO OILFIELD SERVICES LLP

PO BOX 127

PERRYTON TX 79070-0127

Owner #: 276796

Parcel/Seq #: 265623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 201900032

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

18,400

18,400

18,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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REMORA OPERATING LLC

807 LAS CIMAS PKWY

 BLDG 11 STE 275

AUSTIN TX 78746-6198

Owner #: 276797

Parcel/Seq #: 265624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLEAcct #: 201900033

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

20,511

20,511

20,511

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN LESLIE DBA

LD CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION

14724 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276798

Parcel/Seq #: 265626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900034

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

92,550

92,550

92,550

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURDICK TIFFANY DBA

PANHANDLE PUPS

3218 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 276799

Parcel/Seq #: 265627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

GROOMING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900035

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

200

200

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL M

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 276803

Parcel/Seq #: 265631/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCK & TRAILERAcct #: 201900036

13601  CO RD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

39,900

39,900

39,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO ANGELICA DBA

SABOR MEXICANO

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 7900-3810

Owner #: 276815

Parcel/Seq #: 265632/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FOOD TRAILER

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900037

9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION

575 ANTON BLVD 12TH FLOOR

COSTA MESA CA 92626-7169

Owner #: 276817

Parcel/Seq #: 265633/1

Agent: OUTSOURCSG - OUTSOURCING SOLUT

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2014 JOHN DEERE SKID STE

HI PLAINS TRADING

Acct #: 201900038

702 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,683

10,683

10,683

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CLAAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

1625 W FOUNTAINHEAD PKWY

MAILSTOP AZ-FTN-10B-A

TEMPE AZ 85282-2371

Owner #: 276886

Parcel/Seq #: 265661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED AG EQUIPMENT

SAMUEL BEAUCHAMP

Acct #: 201900039

13350  CO RD 5 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

317,234

317,234

317,234

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONTEXT MEDIA LLC DBA

OUTCOME HEALTH

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

330 N WABASH AVE STE 2500

CHICAGO IL 60611-7617

Owner #: 276887

Parcel/Seq #: 265662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTERSAcct #: 201900040

3019 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,058

1,058

1,058

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: OUTCOME HEALTH

FINANCIAL PACIFIC LEASING

3455 S 344TH WAY STE 300

FEDERAL WAY WA 98001-9546

Owner #: 276888

Parcel/Seq #: 265663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 PETERBILT

VERMEJO ENERGY

Acct #: 201900041

702 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

58,661

58,661

58,661

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLEX FLEET RENTAL

2855 E COTTONWOOD PKWY STE 100

SALT LAKE CITY UT 84121-7038

Owner #: 276889

Parcel/Seq #: 265664/1

Agent: ITCTAX - INDUSTRIAL TAX CONSULTING

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLESAcct #: 201900042

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

165,597

165,597

165,597

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEWLETT PACKARD FINANCIAL 

SERVICES CO

PO BOX 251209

PLANO TX 75025-1209

Owner #: 276890

Parcel/Seq #: 265665/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTERSAcct #: 201900043

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,303

9,303

9,303

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC

TAX DEPARTMENT

10 RIVERVIEW DR

DANBURY CT 06810

Owner #: 216732

Parcel/Seq #: 265684/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CYLINDERSAcct #: 201900044

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

821

821

821

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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INTERMEX WIRE TRANSFER LLC

9480 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY

MIAMI FL 33156-2934

Owner #: 276891

Parcel/Seq #: 265666/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MONEY TRANSFER SERVICESAcct #: 201900045

302 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

745

745

745

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

2005 MARKET ST FL 14

PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009

Owner #: 276892

Parcel/Seq #: 265667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

OCHILTREE COUNTY

Acct #: 201900046

511 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 3127 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,684

11,684

11,684

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVITAS CREDIT CORPORATION

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

303 FELLOWSHIP RD STE 310

MOUNT LAUREL NJ 08054-1212

Owner #: 276893

Parcel/Seq #: 265668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTERS

OMI OILFIELD

Acct #: 201900047

1201 S ASH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

55,282

55,282

55,282

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

3005 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE

LOVELAND CO 80538

Owner #: 276894

Parcel/Seq #: 265669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900048

11375  HWY 15 WAKA TX 79096 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

103,118

103,118

103,118

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINNACLE PROPANE EXPRESS LLC

600 E LAS COLINAS BLVD STE 2000

IRVING TX 75039-5607

Owner #: 276895

Parcel/Seq #: 265670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PROPAND CYLINDER EXCHANGEAcct #: 201900049

2600 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

647

647

647

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRESIDIO PETROLEUM LLC

500 WEST 7TH ST STE 803

FORT WORTH TX 76102-4703

Owner #: 276896

Parcel/Seq #: 265671/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT - VEHICLES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900050

521 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

269,919

269,919

269,919

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD INTERNATIONAL

13815 SOUTH FREEWAY

HOUSTON TX 77047-1941

Owner #: 276897

Parcel/Seq #: 265672/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

JONES ENERGY - RIG 4

Acct #: 201900051

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,447

11,447

11,447

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCANTRON CORPORATION

15955 LA CANTERA PARKWAY

SAN ANTONIO TX 78256-2589

Owner #: 276899

Parcel/Seq #: 265673/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SCANNERS - PISDAcct #: 201900052

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,655

2,655

2,655

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

1310 MADRID ST STE 100

MARSHALL MN 56258

Owner #: 275796

Parcel/Seq #: 265674/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COPIER

HARBISON FISCHER

Acct #: 201900053

14510 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

780

780

780

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VERIZON CONNECT TELO INC

PO BOX 521807

LONGWOOD FL 32752-1807

Owner #: 276903

Parcel/Seq #: 265675/1

Agent: DUFFPHELP - DUFF AND PHELPS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTERSAcct #: 201900054

102 S JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

52,169

52,169

52,169

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITALITY FOODSERVICE INC

30003 BAINBRIDGE RD

SOLON OH 4413-2205

Owner #: 276904

Parcel/Seq #: 265676/1

Agent: RYANLLCSCT - RYAN LLC - SCOTTSDALE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DISPENSER PRODUCT SALESAcct #: 201900055

13873  FM 281 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,161

3,161

3,161

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEW ADDICTIONS INK

4 N WINTERS RD

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276905

Parcel/Seq #: 265677/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

Acct #: 201900056

4 N WINTERS RD BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRIAS MAYRA DBA

TWISTED & TANGLED HAIR SALON

705 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3434

Owner #: 276927

Parcel/Seq #: 265689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 201900057

905 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELTS ZAK DBA

WAIDE ELECTRIC

PO BOX 906

PERRYTON TX 79070-0906

Owner #: 276940

Parcel/Seq #: 265691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 201900058

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,200

10,200

10,200

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ JOAN C & MARIA 

RODRIGUEZ

205 N GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2247

Owner #: 217986

Parcel/Seq #: 265620/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2018 15 .5 X 76 LEGACY MHAcct #: 201910002

205 N GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

33,573

33,573

33,573

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUZ JUAN

21 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2131

Owner #: 214192

Parcel/Seq #: 265621/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2018 32 X 58 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 201910003

102 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

61,211

61,211

61,211

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS ANA MARIA

1105 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 210315

Parcel/Seq #: 265622/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 80 FREDRICKSBURG MHAcct #: 201910004

306 W SANTA FE AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,645

5,645

5,645

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES JOSE GUADALUPE B

 ANTONIO LOPEZ

1924 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 250012

Parcel/Seq #: 265643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

16 X 77 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910005

302 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

24,985

24,985

24,985

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STROUP LOIS

414 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 11899

Parcel/Seq #: 265644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2002 16 X 76 SKYLINE MHAcct #: 201910006

422 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

17,705

17,705

17,705

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAN MAR RENTALS LLC

1520 S ROCK ISLAND AVE

EL RENO OK 73036-5738

Owner #: 276857

Parcel/Seq #: 265645/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

15 X 68 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910007

401 N ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

12,852

12,852

12,852

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUJAN MARIA TERESA

 NORMA CANCINO

706 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276859

Parcel/Seq #: 265646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14 X 70  BROA MHAcct #: 201910008

118 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,134

7,134

7,134

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA ROBERTO & MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 265648/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

78 X 16 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910010

114 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,587

5,587

5,587

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UGALDE JOSE PABLO & PABLO 

UGALDE

121 NORTH AVENUE B

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 256698

Parcel/Seq #: 265649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

15 X 70 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910011

13 N GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,032

4,032

4,032

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO THOMAS

204 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2051

Owner #: 276928

Parcel/Seq #: 265650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

16 X 76 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910012

204 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

480

12,646

13,126

13,126

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DORMAN JIMMY

PO BOX 1145

PERRYTON TX 79070-1145

Owner #: 3323

Parcel/Seq #: 265651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

12 X 55 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910013

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,957

2,957

2,957

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALINDO LUIS & TANIA

205 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276132

Parcel/Seq #: 265652/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2018 17 X 84 SOLITAIRE MHAcct #: 201910014

205 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

40,698

40,698

40,698

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIJARES OMAR & ROCIO

1513 SW LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5613

Owner #: 276873

Parcel/Seq #: 265653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 18 X 76 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910015

1513 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

29,959

29,959

29,959

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES DANTE

1214 S ASH ST UNIT 3

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276874

Parcel/Seq #: 265654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1999 14 X 70 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910016

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

9,800

9,800

9,800

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL VANESSA

103 N DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276875

Parcel/Seq #: 265655/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1968 14 X 60 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910017

103 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 2149 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,746

5,746

5,746

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARREDONDO JESSICA

116 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276876

Parcel/Seq #: 265656/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14 X 76 CAMEO MHAcct #: 201910018

116 N FORDHAM ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,958

5,958

5,958

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS MELISSA MCCREARY

12455 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276877

Parcel/Seq #: 265657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2017 26 X 56 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910019

12455  SPURR 192 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

62,244

62,244

62,244

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LVIE JASON N & TIFFANY R

314 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276881

Parcel/Seq #: 265658/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 17X76 SADDLEBROOK MHAcct #: 201910020

314 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,000

11,000

11,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 265678/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

14 X  56 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910021

521 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,840

7,840

7,840

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ REBECCA

516 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212989

Parcel/Seq #: 265681/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 16 X 76 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910022

516 S FIR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

8,998

8,998

8,998

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 265682/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

13 X 65 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910023

520 S FIR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

6,388

6,388

6,388

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 265683/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

11 X 57 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 201910024

524 S FIR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

250

250

250

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ICA PROPERTIES INC

700 N GRANT SUITE 600

ODESSA TX 79761-4554

Owner #: 257846

Parcel/Seq #: 6211/1

Agent: PARADIGMTG - PARADIGM TAX GROUP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0610

 Map:

BLK 1 MALLET

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

SHOPKO

Acct #: 205001000000000000

1301 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

249,823

586,451

836,274

836,274

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNN MARK WAYNE & PEGGY

14375 COUNTY RD 4

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276837

Parcel/Seq #: 250187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

MALLETT ADDITION

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

60' X 140' STRIP OF LAND BTWN

BLKS 1-2 DEDICATED AS 14 AVE

Acct #: 20500150000

1400 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

97,612

113,452

113,452

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070-0606

Owner #: 213694

Parcel/Seq #: 211065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4850

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 MALLETT

N 20' OF LOT 2 & STRIP OF LAND

60X162.5 BTWN BLOCKS 1 & 2

14TH AVE SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 2050030

1405 S MAIN ST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

133,650

133,650

133,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUDZY SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP

ATTN DARRELL LOOPER

PO BOX 1386

BEAVER OK 73932-1386

Owner #: 215898

Parcel/Seq #: 211762/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 MALLETT

ALL LOTS 3-6 & S 30' LOT 2

SD OF RHODES

Acct #: 2050045

1413 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

150,282

150,294

300,576

300,576

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LABRIER LEON & D' ANN DBA

SUDZY SPRINGS STORAGE

PO BOX 1158

CANYON TX 79015-1158

Owner #: 212876

Parcel/Seq #: 212268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9230

 Map:

LOT 7-12 BLK 2 MALLETTAcct #: 2050070

1402 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

46,530

197,624

244,154

244,154

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 6217/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3750

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 MALLET

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205014000000000000

1501 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

66,974

149,788

216,762

216,762

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELENA HOLDING, LLC

1513 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276949

Parcel/Seq #: 6218/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5990

 Map:

LOT 3-5 BLK 3 MALLET

N 10' OF LOT 6

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205015000000000000

1513 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

104,544

111,255

215,799

215,799

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN BRANDT & DANA

PO BOX 387

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 266490

Parcel/Seq #: 6219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5240

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 3 MALLETT

& THE S 40' OF 6

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205016000000000000

1517 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

70,986

70,986

70,986

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM ROBERT G

PO BOX 140

PERRYTON TX 79070-0140

Owner #: 2850

Parcel/Seq #: 6220/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 3 MALLET

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205017000000000000

1502 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

23,100

23,100

23,100

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM ROBERT G

PO BOX 140

PERRYTON TX 79070-0140

Owner #: 2850

Parcel/Seq #: 6222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 3 MALLET

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205018000000000000

1510 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,500

52,980

69,480

69,480

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN BRANDT & DANA

PO BOX 387

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 266490

Parcel/Seq #: 6223/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 13-15 BLK 3 MALLETT

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205019000000000000

1518 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

29,948

29,948

29,948

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWNLEE ELIZABETH C

PO BOX 14

CANADIAN TX 79014-0014

Owner #: 1486

Parcel/Seq #: 6224/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

BLK 16 BLK 3 MALLET

A SUBDIVISION OF RHODES

Acct #: 205020000000000000

1522 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,250

16,474

24,724

24,724

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JAMAL ENTERPRISES LP

1201 S TAYLOR

AMARILLO TX 79101-4313

Owner #: 255240

Parcel/Seq #: 6226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2400

 Map:

MC GIBBON SECOND ADDITIONAcct #: 207001000000000000

2409 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

75,683

2,931,322

3,007,005

3,007,005

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAMAL ENTERPRISES LP

1201 S TAYLOR

AMARILLO TX 79101-4313

Owner #: 255240

Parcel/Seq #: 6227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9570

 Map:

MC GIBBONAcct #: 207002000000000000

2401 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

44,839

44,839

44,839

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAMAL ENTERPRISES LP

1201 S TAYLOR

AMARILLO TX 79101-4313

Owner #: 255240

Parcel/Seq #: 254826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9970

 Map:

BLK 1 MC GIBBON

MC GIBBON THIRD ADDITION

Acct #: 20700300000

2409 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

85,269

85,269

85,269

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 6234/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210001000000000000

1109 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

44,778

47,803

47,803

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES JESUS ALAN

1113 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4028

Owner #: 255583

Parcel/Seq #: 6235/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210002000000000000

1113 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,540

48,565

48,565

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUP TERRY W & BRANDY

1117 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4028

Owner #: 213193

Parcel/Seq #: 6236/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210003000000000000

1117 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

93,830

96,855

96,855

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORUNDA MARTIN SR & ELIDIA

913 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4028

Owner #: 215431

Parcel/Seq #: 6237/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 6-7 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210004000000000000

1121 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

140,924

146,974

146,974

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ JOSUE & ITZEL

1201 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4030

Owner #: 254141

Parcel/Seq #: 6238/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210005000000000000

1201 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

80,709

83,734

83,734

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONGORIA DAVID & WENDY

1206 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4031

Owner #: 218000

Parcel/Seq #: 6239/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210006000000000000

1205 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

110,730

113,755

113,755

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES BOBBY & SHEILA

1209 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4030

Owner #: 214737

Parcel/Seq #: 6240/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210007000000000000

1209 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,993

52,018

52,018

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUIZ MARTIN & BEATRIZ ORTIZ

101 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2539

Owner #: 214588

Parcel/Seq #: 6242/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210008000000000000

1213 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

32,191

35,216

35,216

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PADGETT MARC C & JACKIE

1217 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4030

Owner #: 211073

Parcel/Seq #: 6243/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210009000000000000

1217 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

89,039

92,064

92,064

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOZEMAN CLEM J

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1199

Parcel/Seq #: 6244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210010000000000000

414 SW 13TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

96,603

99,628

99,628

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEECE ERIC & CRISTA

1102 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4152

Owner #: 275835

Parcel/Seq #: 6245/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3370

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

& THE N/2 OF LOT 16

Acct #: 210011000000000000

1102 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 4152 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,353

181,466

187,819

187,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LILES DOUGLAS C & CONNIE J

PO BOX 1269

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 262271

Parcel/Seq #: 6246/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

S/2 LOT 16 & N/2 LOT 17

Acct #: 210012000000000000

1110 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

61,586

64,611

64,611

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON BILLY L

1118 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4152

Owner #: 215457

Parcel/Seq #: 6247/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

& S/2 OF LOT 17

Acct #: 210013000000000000

1118 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

97,041

101,579

101,579

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIMA DAVE & SHERRI D

1122 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4152

Owner #: 10382

Parcel/Seq #: 6248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 19-20 BLK 1 MC GREGORAcct #: 210014000000000000

1122 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

84,282

90,332

90,332

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLEMMONS SENN M

1202 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4154

Owner #: 11358

Parcel/Seq #: 6249/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 21 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

& N/2 OF LOT 22

Acct #: 210015000000000000

1202 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

98,352

16,262

119,152

119,152

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COVERDALE JAMES ROBERT

1210 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4154

Owner #: 218424

Parcel/Seq #: 6250/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 23 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

& S/2 OF LOT 22

Acct #: 210016000000000000

1210 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

79,423

83,961

83,961

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHELPS BILLY C

1214 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4154

Owner #: 9639

Parcel/Seq #: 6251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 24 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

& N/2 OF LOT 25

Acct #: 210017000000000000

1214 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

33,758

38,296

38,296

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUZMAN ALFREDO

1222 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 5008

Parcel/Seq #: 6252/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 26 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

& S/2 OF LOT 25

Acct #: 210018000000000000

1222 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

66,786

71,324

71,324

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BINGEL KAYLA

1101 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4151

Owner #: 255383

Parcel/Seq #: 6254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& THE N 35' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 210019000000000000

1101 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,933

169,002

172,935

172,935

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIGGS GLORIA A LIV REV TRUST

GRIGGS SABRINA

1200 SPUR 100

KERRVILLE TX 78028-9753

Owner #: 4923

Parcel/Seq #: 6255/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& THE S 15' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 210020000000000000

1109 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,933

136,262

140,195

140,195

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMM DEHART TABITHA K

1113 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4151

Owner #: 216112

Parcel/Seq #: 6256/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& N/2 OF 5

Acct #: 210021000000000000

1113 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

54,741

59,279

59,279

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MORGAN SHERLI J

1121 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4151

Owner #: 275862

Parcel/Seq #: 6257/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& THE S/2 OF LOT 5

Acct #: 210022000000000000

1121 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

88,970

93,508

93,508

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES BURTON

1125 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4151

Owner #: 276942

Parcel/Seq #: 6258/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& N/2 OF 8

Acct #: 210023000000000000

1125 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

113,637

118,175

118,175

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL JOSE A & AMBER

1205 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4153

Owner #: 217092

Parcel/Seq #: 6259/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& THE S/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 210024000000000000

1205 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

123,766

128,304

128,304

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210025000000000000

1209 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,647

51,672

51,672

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA TRENDA LEIGH

1213 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4153

Owner #: 263348

Parcel/Seq #: 6261/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210026000000000000

1213 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

64,325

67,350

67,350

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STATON JEFFREY N & D LORA

PO BOX 22

WAKA TX 79093-0022

Owner #: 214930

Parcel/Seq #: 6262/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210027000000000000

1217 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

34,797

37,822

37,822

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARNER JUNE LANCE ESTATE

 BILL GARNER

216 CONSTELLATION DR

CRESSON TX 76035-5840

Owner #: 4436

Parcel/Seq #: 6263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210028000000000000

1221 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

1,925

4,950

4,950

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLS KRISTEN

1517 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 257771

Parcel/Seq #: 6264/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210029000000000000

1102 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

131,891

137,941

137,941

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLS KRISTEN

1517 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 257771

Parcel/Seq #: 6265/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

SMALL APARTMENT

Acct #: 210030000000000000

1110 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,025

45,931

48,956

48,956

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEGSTROM ELAINE

1318 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 210070

Parcel/Seq #: 6266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1510

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

THE N 47' OF LOT 17

Acct #: 210031000000000000

1116 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,844

23,776

26,620

26,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOSA ZULEMA

1118 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4144

Owner #: 275950

Parcel/Seq #: 6267/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

S 3' LOT 17 & N/2  LOT 19

Acct #: 210032000000000000

1118 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,719

71,063

75,782

75,782

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLALBA LAURA

1122 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4144

Owner #: 276466

Parcel/Seq #: 6268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& S 1/2 OF LOT 19

Acct #: 210033000000000000

1122 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

38,168

42,706

42,706

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALES JESUS & ERIKA

1202 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4146

Owner #: 216966

Parcel/Seq #: 6269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 21 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210034000000000000

1202 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,081

62,106

62,106

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU FIDEL JR

1206 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4146

Owner #: 210786

Parcel/Seq #: 6270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

E/2 LOT 22 & E/2 OF  N/2 OF 23

Acct #: 210035000000000000

1206 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,316

43,203

3,900

48,419

48,419

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU FIDEL JR

1206 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4146

Owner #: 210786

Parcel/Seq #: 6271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 1 MC GREGOR

W/2 LT 22 & W/2 OF N/2 OF 23

Acct #: 210035100000000000

1206 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,222

5,925

9,147

9,147

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 6272/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

S/2  LOT 23 & N 35'  LOT 24

Acct #: 210036000000000000

1214 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,630

1,375

5,005

5,005

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK

3415 VISION DRIVE

COLUMBUS OH 43219-6009

Owner #: 255369

Parcel/Seq #: 6273/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 25 BLK 2 MC GREGOR

& S 15' OF LOT 24

Acct #: 210037000000000000

1218 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,933

67,258

71,191

71,191

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LEAREN SHERILL

1220 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4146

Owner #: 8272

Parcel/Seq #: 6274/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 26 BLK 2 MC GREGORAcct #: 210038000000000000

1220 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,458

59,483

59,483

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 265189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3600

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1975 12X15 MH

1995 56X14 MH

LOT 9-15 S 33' LOT 16 LOT 4 SD

Acct #: 21300205

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,992

9,771

12,763

12,763

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS J & GUADALUPE

TALAMANTES

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 214680

Parcel/Seq #: 6293/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 220001000000000000

300 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,901

2,362

7,263

7,263

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES LOYDA MACIAS

702 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3539

Owner #: 272713

Parcel/Seq #: 6294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 220002000000000000

304 N MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,901

18,904

23,805

23,805

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA PATRICIA

410 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3046

Owner #: 256685

Parcel/Seq #: 250330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 22000250000

303 N ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,901

2,574

7,475

7,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLEDGE RENTALS

 DEBORAH MC GARRAUGH

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 217296

Parcel/Seq #: 6295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 4-7 BLK 1 MCLAIN

RV PARK

Acct #: 220003000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,820

4,800

22,620

22,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS MARTY DBA

 TRADING POST

14770 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6554

Owner #: 3187

Parcel/Seq #: 6296/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 8-10 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 220004000000000000

310 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,702

3,260

17,962

17,962

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES MIGUEL

410 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 214092

Parcel/Seq #: 6297/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 220005000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,155

1,375

2,530

2,530

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 6298/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 12-13 BLK 1 MCLAINAcct #: 220006000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,310

2,310

2,310

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLEDGE RENTALS

 DEBORAH MC GARRAUGH

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 217296

Parcel/Seq #: 6299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 1 MC LAIN

RV PARK

Acct #: 220007000000000000

309 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,980

1,980

1,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLEDGE RENTALS

 DEBORAH MC GARRAUGH

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 217296

Parcel/Seq #: 6301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 16-17 BLK 1 MC LAIN

RV PARK

Acct #: 220008000000000000

308 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,980

1,980

1,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS MARTY DBA

 TRADING POST

14770 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6554

Owner #: 3187

Parcel/Seq #: 6302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 18-19 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 220009000000000000

309 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,980

1,980

1,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JESUS & ANGELICA

1413 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4624

Owner #: 212106

Parcel/Seq #: 6303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 1 MC LAINAcct #: 220010000000000000

0 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,155

1,155

1,155

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLORES ADOLFO H & VERONICA

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211223

Parcel/Seq #: 6304/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7580

 Map:

LOT 1-11  BLK 2 MC LAINAcct #: 220011000000000000

414 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

45,920

194,616

240,536

240,536

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217605

Parcel/Seq #: 6305/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 12-14 BLK 2 MC LAINAcct #: 220015000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,465

4,125

7,590

7,590

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUIZ EFRAIN & MIREYA

10 N ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2240

Owner #: 212873

Parcel/Seq #: 212835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5510

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 MEDINA

1998 16X70 FLEETWOOD MH

MEDINA ADDITION

Acct #: 2220010

10 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

12,000

32,171

44,171

44,171

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ JOSE J

1905 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 269602

Parcel/Seq #: 212836/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6260

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 MEDINA

MEDINA ADDITION

Acct #: 2220020

8 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,644

2,375

16,019

16,019

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UGALDE JOSE PABLO & PABLO 

UGALDE

121 NORTH AVENUE B

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 256698

Parcel/Seq #: 250441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 5 MEDINA

SD= LT 1 IN  E PT S/2 LT 5

(.32 ACRE OR A 102X135.2 LOT)

USED FOR MH LOT

Acct #: 22200202000

1 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,120

4,125

10,245

10,245

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UGALDE JOSE PABLO & PABLO 

UGALDE

121 NORTH AVENUE B

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 256698

Parcel/Seq #: 252531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 MEDINA

A SD KNOWN AS LOT 2 IN THE MID

PART OFTHE S/2 OF LOT 5

(.32 ACRE OR A 102x135.2 LOT)

Acct #: 22200204000

0 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,120

4,125

10,245

10,245

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 478 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MARQUEZ GUILLERMO N JR

910 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 210263

Parcel/Seq #: 252532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 MEDINA

A SD KNOWN AS LOT 3 IN THE

W PART OF THE S/2 OF LOT 5

(.32 ACRE OR A 102x135.2 LOT)

Acct #: 22200206000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,120

5,500

11,620

11,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS ANDRES & MARIA E

5 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 217225

Parcel/Seq #: 212837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 MEDINA

1975 10X47 MH

MEDINA ADDITION

LINKED - TO PID #250196

Acct #: 2220030

5 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,600

30,991

34,591

34,591

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS ANDRES & MARIA E

5 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 217225

Parcel/Seq #: 214169/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 MEDINAAcct #: 22200320000

5 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,400

54,359

454

63,213

63,213

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANCINO JUAN ENRIQUE & MARIA

9 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 217856

Parcel/Seq #: 212838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6290

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 MEDINA

2005 16X76 LAREDO MH

MEDINA ADDITION

Acct #: 2220040

7 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

13,701

24,149

1,000

38,850

38,850

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZENDEJAS LUIS F

PO BOX 270

PECOS TX 79772-0270

Owner #: 217991

Parcel/Seq #: 212839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4800

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 MEDINA

LOT 5 (.48 ACRES)

MEDINA ADDITION

Acct #: 2220050

13 N ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,100

1,375

9,475

9,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 250439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4800

 Map:

LOT 5 MEDINA

THE NE PORTION OF LOT 5

Acct #: 22200501000

9 N GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,100

1,375

9,475

9,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CWM REALTY LTD

 MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

PO BOX 7698

TYLER TX 75711-7698

Owner #: 211491

Parcel/Seq #: 6314/1

Agent: TAXMNGGRP - TAX MANAGEMENT GROU

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1320

 Map:

MEWBOURNE ADDITIONAcct #: 225001000000000000

143 SE LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,314

1,120,631

1,152,945

1,152,945

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF LATTER-DAY SAINTS

1302 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3716

Owner #: 2194

Parcel/Seq #: 6319/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.4980

 Map:

BLK 1 MORMONAcct #: 227001000000000000

1302 S MICHIGAN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

34,912

34,912

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217605

Parcel/Seq #: 6326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0690

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 MUNGERAcct #: 230001000000000000

401 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,155

1,375

2,530

2,530

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H & VERONICA

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211223

Parcel/Seq #: 210007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4830

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 MUNGER

LOTS 1-4 & 6-8

PART OF SAME BUS AS 6304

Acct #: 2300011

402 N ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,816

8,250

31,066

31,066

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 6327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1430

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 MUNGER

& S 2' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 230002000000000000

502 N MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,684

95,499

106,183

106,183

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 6328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6830

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 MUNGER

LOT 4-7 & 15-19 & N 23' LT 3

Acct #: 230003000000000000

506 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

28,648

62,035

90,683

90,683

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 6329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6880

 Map:

LOT 8-12 & 20-24 BLK 2 MUNGER

MUNGER

Acct #: 230003100000000000

512 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,041

52,645

81,686

81,686

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 6330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 2 MUNGERAcct #: 230004000000000000

501 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,310

2,310

2,310

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 6331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9280

 Map:

LOT 1-24 BLK 3 MUNGERAcct #: 230006000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

15,431

15,431

15,431

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAZ LORENZO

PO BOX 925

PERRYTON TX 79070-0925

Owner #: 276287

Parcel/Seq #: 6332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 1-8 BLK 4 MUNGERAcct #: 230007000000000000

414 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,600

6,600

6,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 7.7470

 Map:

BLK 1-4 & 7-8

MURPHY PARK

Acct #: 235000500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

112,860

112,860

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.5790

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 5 MURPHY

MURPHY PARK

Acct #: 235001000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,910

8,910

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.6400

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 6 MURPHY

MURPHY PARK

Acct #: 235002000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,910

8,910

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NABORS COMPLETION & PRODUCTION

 C & J ENERGY SERVICES  TAX DEPT

2885 SANFORD AVE SW #40052

GRANDVILLE MI 49418-1342

Owner #: 214523

Parcel/Seq #: 212844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 23.0000

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 NABORS WELL SVS

NABORS WELL SERVICES LTD

Acct #: 2370010

800 SE LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

139,150

670,137

809,287

809,287

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO CHARLES F

1339 N CANYON ST

GUYMON OK 73942-3106

Owner #: 10560

Parcel/Seq #: 6352/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240001000000000000

1 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

3,755

6,230

6,230

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JORGE L & ANNAIS

3405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216838

Parcel/Seq #: 6353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240001500000000000

5 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

10,621

13,096

13,096

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOFFITT DONALD K JR

3125 STACY LN

PARIS TX 75460-6451

Owner #: 8595

Parcel/Seq #: 6354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 1 NEWTON

APARTMENTS

Acct #: 240002000000000000

9 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

4,950

153,874

158,824

158,824

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES FELIX

6 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2645

Owner #: 210045

Parcel/Seq #: 6355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240003000000000000

17 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

32,308

34,783

34,783

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ONTIVEROS JOSE A

1814 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 9195

Parcel/Seq #: 6356/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240004000000000000

301 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

36,327

39,627

39,627

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ROBERTO M

2 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 5006

Parcel/Seq #: 6357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240005000000000000

2 S DATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

48,493

51,793

51,793

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ URIEL & CAMACHO 

CATALINA

315 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2616

Owner #: 276333

Parcel/Seq #: 6358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240006000000000000

6 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

2,098

5,398

5,398

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS ADRIAN

2901 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 212732

Parcel/Seq #: 6359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240007000000000000

10 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

36,747

40,047

40,047

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRANTZ CHEYENNE

14 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 256683

Parcel/Seq #: 6360/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240008000000000000

14 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

37,317

40,617

40,617

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ ALFREDO & MAYRA MARTINEZ

18 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 215981

Parcel/Seq #: 6361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240009000000000000

18 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

35,564

38,864

38,864

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCOTT STACI & S RICHARDSON

 KATHY WILLIAMS

1003 BUFFALO TRL

CANYON TX 79013-5007

Owner #: 213434

Parcel/Seq #: 6362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 NEWTONAcct #: 240010000000000000

22 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

41,768

45,068

45,068

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES NEYDA YANELI

1 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2650

Owner #: 250400

Parcel/Seq #: 6363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 NEWTONAcct #: 240012000000000000

1 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

44,441

47,741

47,741

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PEDRO

6 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 218204

Parcel/Seq #: 6364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 NEWTONAcct #: 240013000000000000

5 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

25,580

28,880

28,880

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE JOSE G & DORA VAZQUEZ

9 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2650

Owner #: 215105

Parcel/Seq #: 6365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 NEWTONAcct #: 240014000000000000

9 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

38,179

41,479

41,479

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ GEORGINA

14 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2426

Owner #: 263313

Parcel/Seq #: 6366/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 NEWTON

1971 14X70 DETROITER MH

Acct #: 240015000000000000

13 S DATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

6,583

9,883

9,883

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWCOMB GARY LEE

21 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2650

Owner #: 8962

Parcel/Seq #: 6368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3790

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 2 NEWTONAcct #: 240017000000000000

21 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

151,867

158,467

158,467

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALES REYDESEL MERCARDO

205 CATALINA AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4718

Owner #: 212374

Parcel/Seq #: 6370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 NEWTON

1976 14X70 MH

Acct #: 240018000000000000

422 E CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,673

6,211

1,024

9,908

9,908

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILES CAROL

PO BOX 398

PERRYTON TX 79070-0398

Owner #: 4588

Parcel/Seq #: 6371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3790

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 2 NEWTON

1972 14X70 MARLETTE MH

Acct #: 240019000000000000

6 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,396

5,675

11,071

11,071

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUP O DWAYNE & KATHY

1512 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4648

Owner #: 11898

Parcel/Seq #: 6372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3790

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 2 NEWTONAcct #: 240020000000000000

14 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

30,916

35,866

35,866

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ARTURO & NORMA

PO BOX 321

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0321

Owner #: 255559

Parcel/Seq #: 6374/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 NEWTONAcct #: 240021000000000000

22 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

18,634

21,109

21,109

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 6380/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6330

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 NORRIS IND

SELF STORAGE

NORRIS INDUSTRIAL #1

Acct #: 245001000000000000

0 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,131

46,660

59,791

59,791

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY JAMES MICHAEL

1310 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4409

Owner #: 8074

Parcel/Seq #: 6381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6260

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 3 NORRIS IND

NORRIS INDUSTRIAL #1

Acct #: 245002000000000000

0 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,989

50,233

63,222

63,222

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 6384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7160

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 NORRIS IND

NORRIS INDUSTRIAL #2

Acct #: 246001000000000000

0 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,296

47,700

57,996

57,996

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHILDERS MANON E III

1817 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 2158

Parcel/Seq #: 6392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3790

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 NORTHAcct #: 250001000000000000

0  BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,969

8,400

23,369

23,369

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANG CLIFFORD & DEBBIE

401 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2203

Owner #: 218002

Parcel/Seq #: 6393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3790

 Map:

LOT 1-2  BLK 2 NORTHAcct #: 250002000000000000

401 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

62,941

69,541

69,541

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAY TERRY L

413 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2203

Owner #: 7977

Parcel/Seq #: 6394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 2 NORTHAcct #: 250003000000000000

413 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

61,160

67,760

67,760

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD THOMAS E

509 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3047

Owner #: 13459

Parcel/Seq #: 6395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 NORTH

& W 25' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 250004000000000000

302 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

34,661

39,611

39,611

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLT FLOYD L

306 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2202

Owner #: 5924

Parcel/Seq #: 6396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 NORTH

& E 25'  LT 2 & W 25' LT 4

Acct #: 250005000000000000

306 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

54,710

61,310

61,310

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES SAMUEL

PO BOX 551

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276036

Parcel/Seq #: 6397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 NORTH

E 25'  LT 4 & W 40'  LT 5

Acct #: 250006000000000000

314 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,290

25,799

30,089

30,089

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER KIM L

422 NE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2206

Owner #: 250316

Parcel/Seq #: 6398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 NORTH

& THE E 10' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 250007000000000000

322 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

70,833

74,793

74,793

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ TERESA

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 215972

Parcel/Seq #: 6399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 NORTH

& W 5' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 250008000000000000

301 E CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

17,994

21,624

21,624

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LERRAN ADAM & CINDY

 JOSE HERNANDEZ

305 E CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2231

Owner #: 212321

Parcel/Seq #: 6400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 NORTH

E 45' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 250009000000000000

305 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,970

25,734

28,704

28,704

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PROCTOR CECIL

309 E CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2231

Owner #: 2440

Parcel/Seq #: 6401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 NORTHAcct #: 250010000000000000

309 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

27,702

31,002

31,002

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VISCARRA CLARO M & EMERITA R

313 E CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2231

Owner #: 217506

Parcel/Seq #: 6402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 3 NORTHAcct #: 250011000000000000

313 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

44,945

48,245

48,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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AVALOS JOSE &  MARIA

317 E CENTER

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276760

Parcel/Seq #: 6403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 3 NORTHAcct #: 250012000000000000

317 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

32,073

35,373

35,373

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WITT HAROLD ESTATE

 ALAN WITT

15627 FOREST RUN DR

CYPRESS TX 77433-6011

Owner #: 13409

Parcel/Seq #: 6404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 3 NORTHAcct #: 250013000000000000

321 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

42,473

45,773

45,773

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAY BETTY L

406 NE 1ST AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 4826

Parcel/Seq #: 6406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 4 NORTH

1978 14 X 76 LANIER MH

Acct #: 250015000000000000

406 NE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,600

10,930

17,530

17,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUP CHRISTOPHER

410 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 218357

Parcel/Seq #: 6407/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250016000000000000

410 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

3,657

6,957

6,957

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUP LOIS

414 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 11899

Parcel/Seq #: 6408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 NORTH

2010 18X76 MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 250017000000000000

414 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2204 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

42,641

45,941

45,941

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON CATHY D STROUP

422 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 215222

Parcel/Seq #: 6410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250018000000000000

418 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,300

3,300

3,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GIPSON CATHY D STROUP

422 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 215222

Parcel/Seq #: 6411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250019000000000000

422 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

3,378

6,678

6,678

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ ISAURO & MARIA DEL CARMEN

426 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2204

Owner #: 216183

Parcel/Seq #: 6412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250020000000000000

426 NE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

38,303

41,603

41,603

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DELGADO MARTINA

2 N DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2236

Owner #: 275804

Parcel/Seq #: 6413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250021000000000000

2 N DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

72,703

76,003

76,003

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DELGADO MARTINA

2 N DATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2236

Owner #: 275804

Parcel/Seq #: 6414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250022000000000000

405 E CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,168

3,168

3,168

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD W B

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 211607

Parcel/Seq #: 6415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250023000000000000

409 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

68,785

75,385

75,385

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTOYA JOSE L

946 COUNTY ROAD 1340

CHICO TX 76431-2613

Owner #: 216242

Parcel/Seq #: 6416/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250024000000000000

413 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

13,020

16,320

16,320

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLVERA JUAN JOSE & ARIANI

417 E CENTER AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2233

Owner #: 253101

Parcel/Seq #: 6417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 4 NORTHAcct #: 250025000000000000

417 E CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

15,900

19,200

19,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ ALFREDO

605 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3419

Owner #: 211539

Parcel/Seq #: 6418/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 4 NORTH

1982 14X75 RIDGEMONT MH

Acct #: 250026000000000000

1 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

10,380

13,680

13,680

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 6423/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.5800

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 NORTH PARK

LOTS 1-25

25 MH LOT IMPS

Acct #: 255001000000000000

0 N JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,406

11,550

14,956

14,956

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 6425/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6530

 Map:

LOT 28 BLK 1 NORTH PARK

LOTS 28-33, 36-38, 41 & 44-49

16 MHLOTIMPS

Acct #: 255026000000000000

N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,760

32,434

900

57,094

57,094

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 6426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 26-27 BLK 1 NORTH PARKAcct #: 255026010000000000

413 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

4,460

7,430

7,430

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMACHO FRANCISCO & SARAHI

215 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2000

Owner #: 276680

Parcel/Seq #: 211335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 42-43 BLK 1 NORTH PARK

1996 28X40 TOWN & COUNTRY DWMH

Acct #: 255026042

215 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,970

76,601

79,571

79,571

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 211807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 34-35 BLK 1 NORTH PARK

2000 16X76 OAKWOOD MH

Acct #: 25502627

315 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1 M1 

2,970

10,145

13,115

13,115

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 210821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 39-40 BLK 1 NORTH PARKAcct #: 25502700

303 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

3,596

6,566

6,566

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 6427/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1030

 Map:

LOT 50 BLK 1 NORTH PARKAcct #: 255028000000000000

201 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,485

2,980

4,465

4,465

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTISON LYNN & PEGGY

412 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2050

Owner #: 9424

Parcel/Seq #: 6429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3100

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 2 NORTH PARK

1997 32X76 HUNTSVILLE DWMH

Acct #: 255051010000000000

412 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 2050 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,455

47,325

51,780

51,780

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA INVESTMENTS 

LLC

PO BOX 98

GUYMON OK 73942-0098

Owner #: 276120

Parcel/Seq #: 6431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6530

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 NORTH PARK

LOTS 4-19

16 MHLOTIMPS

Acct #: 255052010000000000

408 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,760

29,339

53,099

53,099

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS LARRY & DONNA FAM TR

208 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2036

Owner #: 211554

Parcel/Seq #: 6432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6200

 Map:

LOT 20-25 BLK 2 NORTH PARK

1981 14X80 AMERICAN MH

Acct #: 255061500000000000

208 N INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

8,910

55,797

64,707

64,707

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VELEZ PATRICIA

617 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3542

Owner #: 211011

Parcel/Seq #: 6437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260001000000000000

617 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

32,969

36,269

36,269

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OJEDA MERARY

621 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3542

Owner #: 212040

Parcel/Seq #: 6438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260002000000000000

621 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

21,940

25,900

25,900

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTZ FRED E

PO BOX 71

PERRYTON TX 79070-0071

Owner #: 7674

Parcel/Seq #: 6439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 ORIVISTA

1978 14X60 COLT MH

Acct #: 260003000000000000

322 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,475

9,305

11,780

11,780

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES CECILIO

PO BOX 507

BOOKER TX 79005-0507

Owner #: 10580

Parcel/Seq #: 6440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 ORIVISTA

1979 14X80 BUDDY MH

Acct #: 260003100000000000

321 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,970

12,973

15,943

15,943

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTZ FRED E

PO BOX 71

PERRYTON TX 79070-0071

Owner #: 7674

Parcel/Seq #: 6441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 ORIVISTA

AND N 5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 260004000000000000

601 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,614

2,614

2,614

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ AMALIA

 GREGORIO CORTEZ

1811 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 217022

Parcel/Seq #: 6442/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 ORIVISTA

THE S 45' LOT 2

Acct #: 260004100000000000

401 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,782

7,347

9,129

9,129

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORTEZ AMALIA

602 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3600

Owner #: 2599

Parcel/Seq #: 213740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 2 ORIVISTAAcct #: 2600043

403 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,960

31,066

35,026

35,026

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWFORD ANNIE MAE

PO BOX 1174

PERRYTON TX 79070-1174

Owner #: 214585

Parcel/Seq #: 6443/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260005000000000000

701 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

32,647

2,068

38,015

2,239

35,776

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWFORD BILLY R

117 N A ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2125

Owner #: 2709

Parcel/Seq #: 6444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 3 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260006000000000000

705 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,960

3,960

3,960

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ JOSE JUAN/ VERONICA 

VILLIGRAN

709 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3544

Owner #: 272663

Parcel/Seq #: 6445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260007000000000000

709 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

42,022

45,322

45,322

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIEGO ROGELIO M & ANA M

717 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3544

Owner #: 4902

Parcel/Seq #: 6446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 3 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260008000000000000

713 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

6,600

3,044

9,644

9,644

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN SR

2817 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 5661

Parcel/Seq #: 6447/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 ORIVISTA

W 70' OF LOTS 6-7

Acct #: 260010000000000000

322 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,495

1,490

3,985

3,985

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VEGA JESUS MANUEL

326 SE 7TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3512

Owner #: 250664

Parcel/Seq #: 6448/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 ORVISTA

E 70' OF LOTS 6 & 7

1995 14X66 FESTIVAL MH

Acct #: 260010100000000000

326 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,495

12,946

15,441

15,441

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217605

Parcel/Seq #: 6449/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4800

 Map:

LOT 8-10 BLK 3 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260010200000000000

708 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,188

1,361

2,549

2,549

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE GREG

604 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3420

Owner #: 256587

Parcel/Seq #: 6450/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 4 ORIVISTA

& LOTS 6-7

Acct #: 260011000000000000

402 SE 7TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

18,072

27,972

27,972

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ADOLFO H

5 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217605

Parcel/Seq #: 6451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6400

 Map:

LOT 3-5 BLK 4 ORIVISTA

& LOT 8

Acct #: 260011200000000000

700  BLK OF DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,901

1,901

1,901

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES LANNY ALAN

8143 SELMA RD

S CHARLESTON OH 45368-9656

Owner #: 213670

Parcel/Seq #: 6452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 4 ORIVISTAAcct #: 260012000000000000

714 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,112

2,112

2,112

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAY AND SAVE INC

1804 HALL AVE

LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-5439

Owner #: 250899

Parcel/Seq #: 6458/1

Agent: SWPROPTAX - SOUTHWEST PROPERTY 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2410

 Map:

LOTS 1-7 OUTLOT 18

&  LOTS 13-18

Acct #: 265001000000000000

900 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

138,325

524,445

662,770

662,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CASTRO ARMANDO

1007 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4125

Owner #: 2014

Parcel/Seq #: 6459/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

SD 8-9 OUTLOT 18

SD 8-9

Acct #: 265003000000000000

1007 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

49,837

55,887

55,887

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA AIDA

1606 DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213516

Parcel/Seq #: 6460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

SD 10-11 OUTLOT 18Acct #: 265004000000000000

1011 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,050

8,200

14,250

14,250

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA AIDA

1606 DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213516

Parcel/Seq #: 6461/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

SD 12 OUTLOT 18Acct #: 265005000000000000

14 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

44,337

540

49,415

49,415

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH TOMMY R

PO BOX 275

PERRYTON TX 79070-0275

Owner #: 3486

Parcel/Seq #: 6462/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3720

 Map:

SD 19-20 OUTLOT 18

PARK MOTEL

Acct #: 265006000000000000

1002 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

43,560

26,899

70,459

70,459

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELKE PROPERTIES LLC

6114 N WINDISH RD

ELMWOOD IL 61529-9814

Owner #: 276666

Parcel/Seq #: 6463/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5580

 Map:

SD 21-23 OUTLOT 18Acct #: 265007000000000000

1014 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

65,340

219,777

285,117

285,117

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 6464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2790

 Map:

SD 24 OUTLOT 18Acct #: 265008000000000000

1020 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

49,005

91,184

140,189

140,189

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FELTS ZAKARY R

2209 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5833

Owner #: 252040

Parcel/Seq #: 6469/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0330

 Map:

LOT 1 OUTLOT 27

JOHN HOOD TRACT

Acct #: 270001000000000000

114 N MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,184

140,760

172,944

172,944

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FILES AUTOMOTIVE

208 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2354

Owner #: 3972

Parcel/Seq #: 6470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 2-3 OUTLOT 27

SD 2-3

Acct #: 270002000000000000

208 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,668

53,748

73,416

73,416

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLT FLOYD L

306 NE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2202

Owner #: 5924

Parcel/Seq #: 6471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.9700

 Map:

LOT 6 OUTLOT 27

TRACT 6

Acct #: 270003000000000000

305 E SANTA FE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,910

6,350

21,260

21,260

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES MIGUEL

410 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 214092

Parcel/Seq #: 6472/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 OUTLOT 27

JOHN HOOD TRACT

Acct #: 270005000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,410

1,375

14,785

14,785

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS J & GUADALUPE

TALAMANTES

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 214680

Parcel/Seq #: 265568/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 OUTLOT 27

W PART

Acct #: 270005100000000000

N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,410

13,410

13,410

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ CANDELARIO &

MARIA CRUZ MIRAMONTES

1917 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5103

Owner #: 214406

Parcel/Seq #: 6474/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8400

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

ALL OF BLOCKS 4 & 5

A PORTION OF BLAIR ADDITION

Acct #: 270006500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,728

1,375

9,103

9,103

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ CANDELARIO &

MARIA CRUZ MIRAMONTES

1917 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5103

Owner #: 214406

Parcel/Seq #: 6475/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.9000

 Map:

LOT 5 OUTLOT 27

PART OF SD 5

MH

Acct #: 270007000000000000

201 E SANTA FE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

12,180

15,134

27,314

27,314

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAZ LORENZO

PO BOX 925

PERRYTON TX 79070-0925

Owner #: 276287

Parcel/Seq #: 212747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3330

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

PART OF SD 5

Acct #: 2700071

414 N ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,599

5,599

5,599

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL BENITO & MARTIA

102 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2540

Owner #: 250456

Parcel/Seq #: 6476/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6600

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 7

Acct #: 270008000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,772

704

3,476

3,476

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 6477/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 8

Acct #: 270009000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

144

73

217

217

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 6477/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 8

Acct #: 270009000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

144

73

217

217

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD ALTA MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 13445

Parcel/Seq #: 6477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 8

Acct #: 270009000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

288

146

434

434

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTRADA LAZARO G

122 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2150

Owner #: 274754

Parcel/Seq #: 6480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8500

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 9

Acct #: 270010000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,550

2,250

7,800

7,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JESUS MANUEL

114 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 4101

Parcel/Seq #: 6481/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2490

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

W/2 OF SD 10

OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 270011000000000000

417 E SANTA FE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,046

1,046

1,046

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL DOROTHY DOLLAR

PO BOX 932

PERRYTON TX 79070-0932

Owner #: 3299

Parcel/Seq #: 211334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2800

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

THE E/2 OF SD 10

Acct #: 27001101

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,176

1,176

1,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO OSCAR

PO BOX 484

PERRYTON TX 79070-0484

Owner #: 2094

Parcel/Seq #: 6483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.3880

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 11

OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 270013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

28,164

16,580

44,744

44,744

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEON SANTOS ESTATE

PO BOX 1114

SANTA BARBARA CA 93102-1114

Owner #: 7391

Parcel/Seq #: 6484/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4300

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 12

Acct #: 270013100000000000

600 NE 6TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,290

24,507

34,797

34,797

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

122 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2150

Owner #: 274754

Parcel/Seq #: 212565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0620

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

PART OF SD 11

Acct #: 2700132

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,186

6,186

6,186

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEWITT J W JR

PO BOX 401

PERRYTON TX 79070-0401

Owner #: 3206

Parcel/Seq #: 213188/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0940

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 6 OUTLOT 27

PART OF THE W PART

OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 2700143

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,069

10,560

14,629

14,629

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA HECTOR

1009 KEY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2455

Owner #: 1124

Parcel/Seq #: 6487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 15

Acct #: 270016000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

924

924

924

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA HECTOR

1009 KEY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2455

Owner #: 1124

Parcel/Seq #: 6489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4300

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 16

Acct #: 270018000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,548

1,548

1,548

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA HECTOR

1009 KEY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-2455

Owner #: 1124

Parcel/Seq #: 6490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1400

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 17

Acct #: 270019000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

588

588

588

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUD JAMES A

3612 NE 12TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79107-7123

Owner #: 11895

Parcel/Seq #: 6491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1400

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 18

Acct #: 270020000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

504

352

856

856

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROOKS HUBERT ESTATE

 DAVID WALTER BROOKS

PO BOX 391

PERRYTON TX 79070-0391

Owner #: 1402

Parcel/Seq #: 6492/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 19

Acct #: 270021000000000000

300 E SANTA FE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

774

774

774

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRIAS LEONEL & MANUEL MONTES

& OSVALDO FRIAS

104 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2708

Owner #: 250926

Parcel/Seq #: 6493/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4650

 Map:

LOT 3 OUTLOT 27

LOT 3 OF SD 20 - 162 X 125

OUTLOT 27

Acct #: 270022000000000000

310 E Santa Fe   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,395

9,480

10,875

10,875

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO JAIRO & PATRICIA &

ROBERTO & YADIRA VIOLETA

1109 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 250331

Parcel/Seq #: 213049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5500

 Map:

LOT 2 OUTLOT 27

LOT 2 OF SD 20 194X125

Acct #: 27002202

210  SANTA FE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

1,650

1,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHAEF RHETT M & ROXANNA

1802 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4544

Owner #: 214127

Parcel/Seq #: 213720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4650

 Map:

LOT 1 OUTLOT 27

162X125 SD 20

Acct #: 27002203

204 E SANTA FE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,674

6,160

7,834

7,834

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2700

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

(PART OF SD 21)

95 X 125

Acct #: 270022500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

810

21,180

21,990

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRASS SNATCHERS LLC

2001 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5715

Owner #: 271659

Parcel/Seq #: 6495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8600

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

THE W 300' OF SD 21

Acct #: 270023000000000000

110 E SANTA FE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,580

9,324

11,904

11,904

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6496/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.1470

 Map:

OUTLOT 27

SD 22

Acct #: 270024000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,817

4,817

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 254821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 17.8520

 Map:

OUTLOT 5-6

PISD KINDER & HEAD ST OTLT 5

OUTLOTS 5 & 6

JUNIOR HIGH IN OUTLOT 6

Acct #: 27200100000

302 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

74,052

1,388,020

1,462,072

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON OIL & GAS INC

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2627

Parcel/Seq #: 212256/1

Agent: COURSONOGI - COURSON OIL & GAS IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0100

 Map:

OUTLOT 3

ALONG RR TRACK

Acct #: 2730010

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,528

16,528

16,528

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.9060

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 13 OUTLOT 19Acct #: 274001000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

115,500

115,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 254822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.5390

 Map:

OUTLOT 4

JH FOOTBALL/BASEBALL FIELD

BUS BARN

Acct #: 27500050000

900 SW 6TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

17,460

74,950

92,410

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 6502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3420

 Map:

OUTLOT 4 - PORTION OF

75' X 142.4'

30' X 142.4'

Acct #: 275001000000000000

914 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

8,547

173,541

182,088

182,088

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART RANDALL W

817 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1353

Parcel/Seq #: 6504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3910

 Map:

BLK 1 OUTLOT 4

120' X 142.4' PART OF BLK 4

Acct #: 275002500000000000

817 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,240

342,562

351,802

351,802

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KILE CASEY

809 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 275866

Parcel/Seq #: 6505/2

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

OUTLOT 4 - PORTION OF

155 X 142.4

Acct #: 275002600000000000

809 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,968

110,391

116,359

615

115,744

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE ZACHARY

809 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 275865

Parcel/Seq #: 6505/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

OUTLOT 4 - PORTION OF

155 X 142.4

Acct #: 275002600000000000

809 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,968

110,391

116,359

615

115,744

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART RANDALL W

817 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1353

Parcel/Seq #: 6507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3590

 Map:

OUTLOT 4 - PORTION OF

110' X 142.4' (.359 ACRES)

Acct #: 275003100000000000

705 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,164

10,164

10,164

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CONGREGATION OF

JEHOVAHS WITNESSES

MIKE NIXON

122 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 6405

Parcel/Seq #: 212526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.6530

 Map:

OUTLOT 4

200.5X142.4 / .655 ACRES

Acct #: 2750033

701 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15,419

15,419

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HILL HAYLE VACHELE

701 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276117

Parcel/Seq #: 6510/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 OUTLOT 11Acct #: 276001000000000000

701 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,550

171,434

182,984

182,984

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JESUS SERGIO

717 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3421

Owner #: 276550

Parcel/Seq #: 6511/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

SD 2 OUTLOT 11Acct #: 276002000000000000

705 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

87,189

93,349

93,349

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FINKE DAVID PAUL JR

711 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3326

Owner #: 3981

Parcel/Seq #: 6512/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

OUTLOT 11- PORTION OFAcct #: 276003000000000000

711 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

106,525

111,145

111,145

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUDLEY MARY H HUDSON

706 SW 10TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 261178

Parcel/Seq #: 6513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8420

 Map:

OUTLOT 11 - PORTION OF

SW PT (188' X 195')

Acct #: 276004000000000000

706 SW 10TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,476

157,791

172,267

172,267

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYS PAULA

710 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 5407

Parcel/Seq #: 6514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3330

 Map:

OUTLOT 11 - PORTION OF

102 X 142'

Acct #: 276005000000000000

710 SW 10TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,854

134,383

142,237

288

141,949

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CLIFTON PAULINE ESTATE

510 W 7TH ST

MULESHOE TX 79347-3314

Owner #: 216888

Parcel/Seq #: 6515/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0740

 Map:

OUTLOT 11 - PORTION OF

53 X 61'

Acct #: 276006000000000000

710 SW 10TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,449

11,084

13,533

13,533

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSON JODIE

715 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3344

Owner #: 212305

Parcel/Seq #: 212588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0510

 Map:

OUTLOT 11

42'X53'

Acct #: 2760070

712 SW 10TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,449

2,239

4,688

4,688

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KEE MARY SUMPTER

1014 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4008

Owner #: 8213

Parcel/Seq #: 6517/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

SD 1 OUTLOT 12

80' X 140' IN SD 1

Acct #: 277001000000000000

1014 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,840

52,993

57,833

57,833

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ DIEGO E

1022 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276144

Parcel/Seq #: 6518/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

SD2 OUTLOT 12

70'X140' SD 2 LESS 61.7 X 36

Acct #: 277002000000000000

1022 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,863

53,962

55,825

55,825

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COX T M

 SHERYL HARDY

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 2679

Parcel/Seq #: 211570/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0510

 Map:

OUTLOT 12

A 61.7'X36' TRACT IN SD2

Acct #: 2770025

501 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,450

7,251

9,701

9,701

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARNER JERRY D

PO BOX 874

PERRYTON TX 79070-0874

Owner #: 4433

Parcel/Seq #: 6519/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

OUTLOT 12 - PORTION OF

S 75' X 140'

Acct #: 277003000000000000

518 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

166,474

171,012

171,012

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEMP JOSH & CHERI

1017 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4007

Owner #: 257926

Parcel/Seq #: 6520/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

SD 3 OUTLOT 12

N 75' OF SD 3

Acct #: 277004000000000000

1017 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

107,385

111,923

111,923

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIMA STEVE & SHERRIE

12141 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6121

Owner #: 10385

Parcel/Seq #: 6521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

SD 4 OUTLOT 12

140' X 60' IN SD 4

APARTMENTS

Acct #: 277005000000000000

502 SW 11TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

8,470

52,952

61,422

61,422

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARRUDA CASEY

1014 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4027

Owner #: 253082

Parcel/Seq #: 6522/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

SD 5 OUTLOT 12

90' X 140' OF SD 5

Acct #: 277006000000000000

1014 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,445

92,818

1,152

99,415

99,415

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WEST TEXAS GAS INC

211 N COLORADO ST

MIDLAND TX 79701-4607

Owner #: 13081

Parcel/Seq #: 6525/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0530

 Map:

OUTLOT 13Acct #: 278001000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

963

963

963

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALL FAMILY LLC

 WALLS BARGAIN CENTER

PO BOX 1247

SHAWNEE OK 74802-1247

Owner #: 216444

Parcel/Seq #: 6527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.2490

 Map:

OUTLOT 20

S 420' OF OUTLOT 20

WALLS CARPET & BARGAIN CENTER

Acct #: 279001000000000000

913 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

107,415

330,956

80,521

518,892

518,892

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALL FAMILY LLC

PO BOX 669

ADA OK 74821

Owner #: 214190

Parcel/Seq #: 6528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8570

 Map:

OUTLOT 20

N 240' OF OUTLOT 20

DOLLAR GENERAL BUILDING

Acct #: 279002000000000000

901 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

39,600

234,660

274,260

274,260

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED PERRY L

2409 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5827

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 6530/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8610

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

250' X 150' IN E/2

Acct #: 280001000000000000

914 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,995

22,880

39,875

39,875

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PICKETT DONALD L

PO BOX 634

PERRYTON TX 79070-0634

Owner #: 9683

Parcel/Seq #: 6532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

150' X 150' IN THE W/2

Acct #: 280003000000000000

1013 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

32,122

42,022

42,022

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6446

Parcel/Seq #: 6533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8260

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

240' X 150' IN THE W/2

Acct #: 280004000000000000

1001 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,840

8,817

24,657

24,657

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6446

Parcel/Seq #: 6534/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

120' X 150' IN THE W/2

Acct #: 280005000000000000

913 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,920

3,408

11,328

11,328

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 6535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

N 150' X 150' OF THE W/2

Acct #: 280006000000000000

901 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

12,089

21,989

21,989

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 231

Parcel/Seq #: 6536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

150' X 150' NE CORNER

Acct #: 280007000000000000

902 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,900

9,900

9,900

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REVILLA LILYANA

1006 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4238

Owner #: 216185

Parcel/Seq #: 6537/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

140 X 150' OF E/2

Acct #: 280008000000000000

1006 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

9,240

16,801

26,041

6,705

19,336

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6446

Parcel/Seq #: 211759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

1994 16X70 MH

80'X150' IN THE E/2

Acct #: 2800100

1010 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,438

27,768

33,206

33,206

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6446

Parcel/Seq #: 211760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

OUTLOT 21

15X68 MH & 16X68 MH

80'X150' IN THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 2800120

1022 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,280

47,841

53,121

53,121

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLORES LUZ E BORUNDA & ELENA L

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 213580

Parcel/Seq #: 6539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

OUTLOT 22

50 X 140

Acct #: 281001000000000000

1101 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

33,859

36,884

36,884

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAR DONALD LEE ESTATE

1105 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4028

Owner #: 3102

Parcel/Seq #: 6540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

OUTLOT 22

NW PART 50' X 140'

Acct #: 281002000000000000

1105 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,791

61,816

61,816

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN BRENT L

PO BOX 591

PERRYTON TX 79070-0591

Owner #: 211737

Parcel/Seq #: 6543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2780

 Map:

OUTLOT 28

W END OF TRIANGLE OUTLOT 28

Acct #: 282001000000000000

504 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,587

121,505

130,092

130,092

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINGELTON SAM DBA

SAMCO ANCHORS

PO BOX 600

PERRYTON TX 79070-0600

Owner #: 211168

Parcel/Seq #: 211744/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

OUTLOT 28

NEXT TO E END OF TRIANGLE

Acct #: 28200125

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,122

34,595

39,717

39,717

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINGELTON SAM DBA

SAMCO ANCHORS

PO BOX 600

PERRYTON TX 79070-0600

Owner #: 211168

Parcel/Seq #: 6545/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4900

 Map:

OUTLOT 28

E END OF TRIANGLE

Acct #: 282001300000000000

506 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,135

15,145

30,280

30,280

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CD & G PERRYTON LLC

ATTN DEE SCHWEIGERT

1721 W CULVER ST

PHOENIX AZ 85007-1807

Owner #: 266459

Parcel/Seq #: 6546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8620

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 OUTLOT 28

PART OF LOT 1

Acct #: 282002000000000000

602 E BRILLHART AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,063

208,122

239,185

239,185

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HIDALGO MARGARITA

3213 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 5719

Parcel/Seq #: 6551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0880

 Map:

OUTLOT 29

A 5O' X 70' LOT

Acct #: 283002000000000000

22 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

266

28,090

28,356

28,356

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS EPIFANIO

112 SE 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3124

Owner #: 10719

Parcel/Seq #: 6552/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1520

 Map:

LOT 3 OUTLOT 29

150' X 625

Acct #: 283003000000000000

22 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,510

21,945

28,455

28,455

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

17 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 12596

Parcel/Seq #: 6555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3500

 Map:

SD 1 OUTLOT 33

W PART SD 1 (150X130)

OUTLOT 33

Acct #: 284000500000000000

17 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,059

117,980

119,039

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

17 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 12596

Parcel/Seq #: 6556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.0800

 Map:

SD 1 OUTLOT 33

THE E PART OF SD 1

Acct #: 284001000000000000

517 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,267

9,880

13,147

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

17 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 12596

Parcel/Seq #: 252549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

OUTLOT 33

1979 14X70 WINDSOR MH

.11 ACRES OUT OF THE

E PART OF SD 1

Acct #: 28400120000

517 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

635

20,348

20,983

20,983

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE JERRY & MAUDENA

11 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2705

Owner #: 214630

Parcel/Seq #: 6557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2600

 Map:

SD 1 OUTLOT 33

N PART OF  W PART OF SD 1

2007 18X76 ELLIOTT MH

Acct #: 284002000000000000

11 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

787

42,707

43,494

43,494

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 6558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8700

 Map:

SD 2 OUTLOT 33

ALL OF SD 2

Acct #: 284003000000000000

527 SE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,158

13,200

990

17,348

17,348

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTNEY ROY D

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 8022

Parcel/Seq #: 6559/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8600

 Map:

SD 3 OUTLOT 33

ALL OF SD 3

Acct #: 284004000000000000

609 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,602

4,211

6,813

6,813

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL CAROLYN H

2302 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5906

Owner #: 8558

Parcel/Seq #: 6560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8600

 Map:

SD 4 OUTLOT 33Acct #: 284005000000000000

617 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,602

1,375

3,977

3,977

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS RAYMUNDO

1006 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2463

Owner #: 212102

Parcel/Seq #: 250011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0660

 Map:

OUTLOT 33

THE W 40'X71.73' OF SD5

Acct #: 28400550000

101 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

381

30,151

30,532

30,532

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS RAYMUNDO

1006 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2463

Owner #: 212102

Parcel/Seq #: 253616/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0590

 Map:

OUTLOT 33

THE MID 36.7'X70.95' OF SD 5

Acct #: 28400600000

506 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

341

20,232

20,573

20,573

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ OMAR

105 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275905

Parcel/Seq #: 6561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

OUTLOT 33Acct #: 28400601000

105 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

907

1,840

2,747

2,747

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GUTIERREZ JOSE I & MARIA

806 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3535

Owner #: 210224

Parcel/Seq #: 265244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1000

 Map:

OUTLOT 33

112.8X40

Acct #: 2840060120

111 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

578

1,650

2,228

2,228

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS VICTOR M

1202 1/2 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 250582

Parcel/Seq #: 253653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0590

 Map:

OUTLOT 33

THE E 14.2'X70.58' OF SD 5

& 22.5'X70.58' TRACT IN SD 6

Acct #: 28400602000

510 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

341

22,929

23,270

23,270

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ BENITO

310 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3140

Owner #: 212620

Parcel/Seq #: 6562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

SD 7 OUTLOT 33

ALL OF SD 7

1980 12X56 MH

Acct #: 284007000000000000

514 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

605

5,754

6,359

6,359

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAQUEZ RAUL & CARMEN

518 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2702

Owner #: 213717

Parcel/Seq #: 6564/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

SD 8 OUTLOT 33

ALL OF SD 8

Acct #: 284008000000000000

518 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

605

18,833

19,438

19,438

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OSORNIO MACARIO & MARIA

528 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2702

Owner #: 211505

Parcel/Seq #: 6565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3100

 Map:

SD 9 OUTLOT 33

EAST 90'  OF SD 9

Acct #: 284009000000000000

528 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

938

60,999

61,937

61,937

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLDEMAN MONA SUSAN

2610 GEORGIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5413

Owner #: 276676

Parcel/Seq #: 6576/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2100

 Map:

SD 9 OUTLOT 33

W 60' OF W 150'

1981 14X80 ARTCRAFT MH

Acct #: 284011000000000000

524 SE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

635

7,631

8,266

8,266

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CLURE SHIRLEY ESTATE

 MONA SUSAN HOLDEMAN

2610 GEORGIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 8055

Parcel/Seq #: 265690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2700

 Map:

SD 9 OUTLOT 33

 MID 78' SD 9

Acct #: 2840111

520 SE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

817

1,582

2,399

2,399

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON JACK

401 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3611

Owner #: 4618

Parcel/Seq #: 6577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

SD 10 OUTLOT 33

S 62'  OF SD  10

Acct #: 284012000000000000

115 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

333

2,346

2,679

2,679

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES ALBERTO

117 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2711

Owner #: 210027

Parcel/Seq #: 6578/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1400

 Map:

SD 10 OUTLOT 33

MID 78' OF SD  10

1985 14X80 MH

Acct #: 284013000000000000

117 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

424

15,076

15,500

15,500

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARRINGER SHERRY K ESTATE

1102 BELVEDERE DR

ARLINGTON TX 76010-2928

Owner #: 684

Parcel/Seq #: 6579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2700

 Map:

SD 10 OUTLOT 33

N 150' OF SD  10

Acct #: 284014000000000000

601 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

980

980

980

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTNEY ROY D

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 8022

Parcel/Seq #: 6580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3900

 Map:

SD 11 OUTLOT 33

ALL OF SD 11

Acct #: 284014500000000000

605 SE 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,416

1,416

1,416

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOLF CREEK INVESTMENT COMPANY 

LLC

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 211611

Parcel/Seq #: 6581/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2520

 Map:

SD 13 OUTLOT 33

PART OF SD 12 & ALL OF 13

Acct #: 284015000000000000

622 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

762

762

762

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SPEYERS ARLENE POWELL

PO BOX 692

WATONGA OK 73772-0692

Owner #: 9851

Parcel/Seq #: 213669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0080

 Map:

14'X24' OUT OF SD 12

IN THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 2840151

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

29

29

29

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 6582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8200

 Map:

SD 14 OUTLOT 33

E 127.4' OF SD 14 &

1972 24X62 KIT MH

Acct #: 284016000000000000

515 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,481

30,623

33,104

33,104

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ JOSE M & MARIA

501 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2723

Owner #: 211504

Parcel/Seq #: 6583/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5500

 Map:

SD 14 OUTLOT 33

S 150 X 160 OF THE W PART

Acct #: 284017000000000000

501 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,664

65,017

66,681

66,681

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ANTONIO & AMBER

117 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2707

Owner #: 215006

Parcel/Seq #: 6585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

SD 14 OUTLOT 33

THE N 65' X 143.7' OF THE

N 130' OF THE W PART OF 14

1993 16X76 TITAN MH

Acct #: 284018000000000000

117 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,242

15,980

17,222

17,222

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL VICTOR

3214 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213737

Parcel/Seq #: 257987/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2140

 Map:

BLK SD 14 OUTLOT 33

THE S 65'X143.7' OF THE

N 130' OF THE W PART OF 14

Acct #: 28401810000

117 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,236

1,375

2,611

2,611

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIPSON EVERETT ESTATE

 TRACY ELDER

1304 E 9TH AVE

WINFIELD KS 67156-3108

Owner #: 4615

Parcel/Seq #: 6586/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

SD 15 OUTLOT 33

N 50' OF  SD 15 AND

1970 12 X 60 AMERICAN MH

Acct #: 284019000000000000

110 S FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

575

3,931

4,506

4,506

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JAIME JESUS REYES & MARIA A

121 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2711

Owner #: 253061

Parcel/Seq #: 6588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

SD 16 OUTLOT 33

ALL OF SD 16 (80'X140')

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 284020010000000000

121 S FIR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,484

35,714

37,198

37,198

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIOLETA IGNACIO, MANUELA 

GONZALEZ

& ROBERTO VIOLETA & YADIRA 

VIOLETA

613 SE 2ND AVE

Owner #: 253093

Parcel/Seq #: 6589/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6500

 Map:

SD 17 OUTLOT 33

THE N PART OF SD 17-18

188.4' X 149.9'

MIN VALUE 12X50 MH & 14X72 MH

Acct #: 284021000000000000

613 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,754

2,375

6,129

6,129

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ MANUELA & ROBERTO 

VIOLETA

609 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2721

Owner #: 257804

Parcel/Seq #: 254823/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1500

 Map:

LOT 17 OUTLOT 33

OUT OF THE SE PART OF SD 17

50'X130'

Acct #: 2840210100

609 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

866

6,301

7,167

7,167

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA NORA A & JAVIER RAMIREZ

605 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2721

Owner #: 262272

Parcel/Seq #: 254824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 17 OUTLOT 33

THE SW PART OF SD 17

63.4'X130'

Acct #: 28402102000

605 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,091

59,802

60,893

60,893

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIOLETA IGNACIO, MANUELA 

GONZALEZ

& ROBERTO VIOLETA & YADIRA 

VIOLETA

613 SE 2ND AVE

Owner #: 253093

Parcel/Seq #: 254825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 18 OUTLOT 33

SD 18 OUTLOT 33

S.22 A OF SD 18 -75' X 129.91'

Acct #: 28402103000

613 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,271

1,271

1,271

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RILEY GENE W

205 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2709

Owner #: 10373

Parcel/Seq #: 6590/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.7380

 Map:

SD 1 OUTLOT 36

W PART OF SD 1

Acct #: 285001000000000000

205 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,257

16,506

21,763

21,763

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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QUINTANA CHRISTINA

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 10021

Parcel/Seq #: 212805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.9940

 Map:

SD 1 OUTLOT 36

E PART OF SD 1

Acct #: 28500101

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,498

23,165

37,663

37,663

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ FELIPE & LEA SESAHI

305 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3609

Owner #: 212097

Parcel/Seq #: 6591/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.1412

 Map:

SD 1-4 OUTLOT 36

PART OF SD 1 & 3 &

ALL SD 2 & 4

Acct #: 285002000000000000

305 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

13,267

125,823

139,090

1,243

137,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ALBERTO & ELVIA

317 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3609

Owner #: 215340

Parcel/Seq #: 6592/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

SD 3 OUTLOT 36

THE SW PART OF SD 3

OUTLOT 36

50' X 140'

Acct #: 285003000000000000

317 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

924

46,845

47,769

47,769

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERNAL DAVID & ROSARIO

410 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 216027

Parcel/Seq #: 257988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2870

 Map:

BLK SD 5 OUTLOT 36

SD 5 LESS THE E 23.7'

Acct #: 28500510000

307 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,657

1,657

1,657

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERO RAMON

 REFUGIO & LIDIA GONZALEZ

311 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 261181

Parcel/Seq #: 213471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2210

 Map:

LOT 5 SD 6 OUTLOT 36

THE E 23.7' OF SD 5 &

THE W 26.3' OF SD 6

Acct #: 2850055

309 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

669

1,925

2,594

2,594

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ FELIPE & LEA SESAHI

305 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3609

Owner #: 212097

Parcel/Seq #: 6595/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3260

 Map:

OUTLOT 36  SD 6

SD 6 LESS W 26.3'

Acct #: 285006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,183

1,183

1,183

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ AGUSTIN

511 SE 12TH AVE

AMARILLO TX TX 79101-4458

Owner #: 213545

Parcel/Seq #: 213469/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4420

 Map:

BLK SD 7 OUTLOT 36Acct #: 2850065

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,604

1,604

1,604

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS JOSE ANGEL

1814 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 216070

Parcel/Seq #: 6596/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3730

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK SD 8 OUTLOT 36

1998 14X70 MH

Acct #: 285007000000000000

619 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,580

14,553

16,133

16,133

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO ARBELLA

221 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2640

Owner #: 216265

Parcel/Seq #: 213452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK SD 8 OUTLOT 36

E/2 LOT 2

Acct #: 2850071

613 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

788

1,650

2,438

2,438

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAPIEN CASEY

1218 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3830

Owner #: 255450

Parcel/Seq #: 265186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 2 SD 8 OUTLOT 36

W/2 LOT 2

Acct #: 285007105

611 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

563

1,375

1,938

1,938

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINA ROSA ELVIA

PO BOX 209

PERRYTON TX 79070-1198

Owner #: 211674

Parcel/Seq #: 213453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK SD 8 OUTLOT 36Acct #: 2850072

609 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

788

1,804

2,592

2,592

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERNAL ROSARIO

410 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 267497

Parcel/Seq #: 6598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

LOT 4 SD 9 OUTLOT 36Acct #: 285008000000000000

605 SE 4TH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,504

1,375

2,879

2,879

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA BENJAMIN

PO BOX 93

BOOKER TX 79005-0093

Owner #: 217718

Parcel/Seq #: 213943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

BLK SD 9 OUTLOT 36

.186 ACRE TRACT

NEXT TO LOT 4

Acct #: 2850081

523 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,504

1,650

3,154

3,154

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BISOSO MARIA E GONZALEZ

523 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276141

Parcel/Seq #: 265349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

SD 9 OUTLOT 36Acct #: 285008105

523 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

788

1,375

2,163

2,163

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 250423/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

BLK SD 9 OUTLOT 36

.189 ACRE TRACT IN SD 9

Acct #: 28500811000

521 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,097

2,724

3,821

3,821

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN FRANCISCO

18 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 214254

Parcel/Seq #: 213945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3730

 Map:

BLK SD 9 OUTLOT 36

A .373 ACRE TRACT IN SD 9

Acct #: 2850082

517 SE 4TH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,580

27,657

29,237

29,237

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ALBERTO & ELVIA

317 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3609

Owner #: 215340

Parcel/Seq #: 214126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7030

 Map:

BLK SD 9 OUTLOT 36

.705 ACRE TRACT IN SD9

Acct #: 2850083

321 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,127

478

2,605

2,605

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 6600/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

TRACT 2 180'X48'

Acct #: 286001000000000000

608 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,970

1,650

858

4,478

4,478

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SALAS JOSE TRINIDAD

213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2531

Owner #: 216357

Parcel/Seq #: 211313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2480

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

180'X60' - TRACT 1

Acct #: 2860015

610 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,046

28,238

30,284

30,284

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 6601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6198

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

180' X 150' TRACT IN SE PART

Acct #: 286002000000000000

502 S GUM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,113

73,121

78,234

78,234

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO IDALI

513 S ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-3613

Owner #: 276208

Parcel/Seq #: 6602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8250

 Map:

OUTLOT 39 - PORTION OFAcct #: 286003000000000000

513 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,806

39,956

46,762

46,762

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES NANCY

517 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3613

Owner #: 215048

Parcel/Seq #: 6603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5800

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

157' X 161'

2000 24X60 DW MH

Acct #: 286004000000000000

517 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,190

26,926

30,116

30,116

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HELKER JUDY K

520 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3604

Owner #: 215224

Parcel/Seq #: 6604/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

1976 28X64 DW MH

Acct #: 286005000000000000

520 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,838

13,964

16,802

16,802

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WADSWORTH MATTHEW

8613 W OAK RIDGE CIR

WICHITA KS 67205-1940

Owner #: 12784

Parcel/Seq #: 6605/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

1982 14X70 SCHULTZ MH

Acct #: 286006000000000000

524 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,139

8,449

9,588

9,588

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 6606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2880

 Map:

OUTLOT 39Acct #: 286007000000000000

522 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,376

4,557

6,933

6,933

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO HECTOR & CELESTE

PO BOX 48

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 263377

Parcel/Seq #: 258057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

.161 ACRES IN TRACT 2

Acct #: 28600701000

514 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,328

16,658

1,200

19,186

19,186

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 265263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2900

 Map:

OUTLOT 39Acct #: 28600702

522 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,393

809

2,750

5,952

5,952

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORDERO SONIA

716 S DALLAS AVE

PORTALES NM 88130-6055

Owner #: 214778

Parcel/Seq #: 6608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

OUTLOT 39

PART OF OUTLOT 39

1972 14X72 BOLIN MH

Acct #: 286009000000000000

606 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3624 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,838

12,077

14,915

14,915

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HESS RONALD G

PO BOX 2479

PAMPA TX 79066-2479

Owner #: 5688

Parcel/Seq #: 6612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.4200

 Map:

OUTLOT 41Acct #: 287001000000000000

315 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,954

258,005

280,959

280,959

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ NOEL & OLIVIA

813 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3546

Owner #: 256725

Parcel/Seq #: 6613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3360

 Map:

OUTLOT 41

.336 A IN W END  N/2 - AT THE

S END OF THE CEICEROS ADD

77 X 190

Acct #: 287002000000000000

817 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,992

1,992

1,992

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLRED PERRY & DARYLA

2409 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 272697

Parcel/Seq #: 6614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

OUTLOT 41

PART OF S/2

Acct #: 287003000000000000

301 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,240

78,743

87,983

87,983

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOMA FRANCISCO & LUCIA

PO BOX 1031

PERRYTON TX 79070-1031

Owner #: 211998

Parcel/Seq #: 6617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.7940

 Map:

OUTLOT 42 - PORTION OF

2002 24X50 MH

Acct #: 288001000000000000

601 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,266

18,996

25,262

25,262

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 6618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.2020

 Map:

OUTLOT 42

SAMSON

Acct #: 288002000000000000

521 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

30,690

156,090

186,780

186,780

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 6619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.5807

 Map:

OUTLOT 42Acct #: 288003000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,907

19,907

19,907

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HESS RONALD G

PO BOX 2479

PAMPA TX 79066-2479

Owner #: 5688

Parcel/Seq #: 6620/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3620

 Map:

OUTLOT 42 - PORTION OF

70' X 225'

RED MAN SUPPLY

Acct #: 288004000000000000

601 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,821

127,149

132,970

132,970

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ MIRANDA R MILLER

523 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3605

Owner #: 5113

Parcel/Seq #: 6621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

OUTLOT 42Acct #: 288005000000000000

523 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

56,808

61,890

61,890

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ MACRINA

621 SE 9TH AVENUE

PERYYTON TX 79070-3607

Owner #: 258007

Parcel/Seq #: 6622/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

OUTLOT 42

70'X150' LOT

1969 12X60 HOMETTE MH

Acct #: 288006000000000000

617 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,620

5,263

9,883

9,883

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA JORGE RAMIREZ & PAULA

621 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3607

Owner #: 210046

Parcel/Seq #: 6623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

OUTLOT 42

PART OF OUTLOT (54' X 150')

Acct #: 288007000000000000

621 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,564

37,618

41,182

41,182

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE SALVADOR

816 S GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3628

Owner #: 332

Parcel/Seq #: 6625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

OUTLOT 42

UND 1/2 INT

LINKED - TO PID #36697

Acct #: 288008000000000000

816 S GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

696

8,012

750

9,458

9,458

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA OLGA

816 S GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3628

Owner #: 276622

Parcel/Seq #: 6625/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

OUTLOT 42

UND 1/2 INT

LINKED - TO PID #36697

Acct #: 288008000000000000

816 S GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

696

8,012

750

9,458

9,458

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 231

Parcel/Seq #: 6628/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1900

 Map:

OUTLOT 43Acct #: 289001000000000000

302 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,040

210,149

215,189

215,189

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON WIRELINE INC

PO BOX 1105

PERRYTON TX 79070-1105

Owner #: 10430

Parcel/Seq #: 6629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1900

 Map:

OUTLOT 43Acct #: 289002000000000000

310 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,040

126,309

131,349

131,349

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 6630/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4740

 Map:

OUTLOT 43

PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 289002900000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,825

1,825

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON WIRELINE INC

PO BOX 1105

PERRYTON TX 79070-1105

Owner #: 10430

Parcel/Seq #: 6631/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8200

 Map:

OUTLOT 43 - PORTION OF

PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 289003000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,881

667,673

683,554

683,554

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LARTY CHARLES W,  PEGGY

SCHWALK & CONNIE KAIM

3301 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 261202

Parcel/Seq #: 6637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5600

 Map:

OUTLOT 44 - PORTION OFAcct #: 290001000000000000

1013 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,101

752

5,101

752

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LARTY CHARLES W,  PEGGY

SCHWALK & CONNIE KAIM

3301 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 261202

Parcel/Seq #: 6638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4210

 Map:

OUTLOT 44Acct #: 290001100000000000

1001 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,646

63,493

72,139

72,139

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 6639/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

TR 2 OUTLOT 44Acct #: 290002000000000000

1005 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

46,426

51,046

51,046

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LARTY CHARLES W,  PEGGY

SCHWALK & CONNIE KAIM

3301 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 261202

Parcel/Seq #: 6640/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

OUTLOT 44Acct #: 290003000000000000

1009 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

4,587

11,187

11,187

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PENA CRISTINA

506 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 212104

Parcel/Seq #: 6643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1340

 Map:

OUTLOT 45

PT OUTLOT 45 & PT BLK 1 FARIES

45 X 130

Acct #: 291001000000000000

514 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,970

37,992

40,962

40,962

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERNAL ROSARIO

410 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2609

Owner #: 267497

Parcel/Seq #: 6644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5040

 Map:

OUTLOT 45

169.1' X 130'

Acct #: 291002000000000000

518 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3606 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,154

36,881

48,035

48,035

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL MICHAEL E

522 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 215106

Parcel/Seq #: 6645/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

OUTLOT 45

THE E 55' OF A 100' X 130' LOT

Acct #: 291003000000000000

522 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

50,734

54,364

54,364

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAQUEZ JAVIER & MINERVA

520 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 250524

Parcel/Seq #: 250200/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1340

 Map:

OUTLOT 45

THE W 45' OF A 100' X 130' LOT

Acct #: 29100350000

520 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

1,375

4,345

4,345

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO CARMEN & ANGELICA

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 276163

Parcel/Seq #: 6646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1300

 Map:

OUTLOT 45

50' X 87'

Acct #: 291004000000000000

502 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,647

4,173

7,820

7,820

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 250197/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0520

 Map:

OUTLOT 45Acct #: 29100410000

502 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

861

6,032

6,893

6,893

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SOTO GENOVEVA

 GENOVEVA MALTBIE

2809 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 11572

Parcel/Seq #: 6647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1160

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 FARIES

PT LOT 3 & 39X130 OUTLOT 45

Acct #: 291004500000000000

504 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,574

35,872

38,446

38,446

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA SON JOSE LUIS & CRISTINA

506 SE 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 9524

Parcel/Seq #: 6648/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1340

 Map:

OUTLOT 45 - PORTION OF

45X130' OT 45 & 20 'X 45' LT 3

BLK 1  FARIES

Acct #: 291005000000000000

506 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,970

33,704

36,674

36,674

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 6649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.5200

 Map:

OUTLOT 45 - PORTION OF

PT OF OUTLOT 45

Acct #: 291006000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,914

978

6,914

978

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LARTY CHARLES W,  PEGGY

SCHWALK & CONNIE KAIM

3301 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 261202

Parcel/Seq #: 6652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.9200

 Map:

OUTLOT 44Acct #: 292001000000000000

1021 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,623

977

6,623

977

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CARLOS & MIREYA SANDOVAL

721 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3344

Owner #: 213747

Parcel/Seq #: 6653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 -  PORTION OF

1998 16X80 FLEETWOOD MH

Acct #: 292002000000000000

1101 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,620

25,221

29,841

2,018

27,823

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 6654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

.2245 ACRES

Acct #: 292003000000000000

1103 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,620

7,505

12,125

12,125

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLIVAS SERGIO & ANA

1109 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4239

Owner #: 9173

Parcel/Seq #: 6655/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

100X140 LOT

2000 16X80 SPIRIT MH

Acct #: 292005000000000000

1109 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

6,600

25,365

31,965

31,965

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTRO JAVIER SILVA

1117 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4239

Owner #: 2016

Parcel/Seq #: 6657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4500

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

PART OF OUTLOT 46 80'X140'

Acct #: 292007000000000000

1117 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

9,240

155,399

164,639

164,639

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTRO JAVIER & MARTHA

1117 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4239

Owner #: 213305

Parcel/Seq #: 6659/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

PART OUTLOT 46

1974 14X70 AMERICAN MH

Acct #: 292008000000000000

1201 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,960

9,667

13,627

13,627

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAZQUEZ MIGUEL A & MARISOL

1205 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4241

Owner #: 256604

Parcel/Seq #: 6660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

& A 1976 24 X 60 LANCER MH

TXS0576491 TXS0576492

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 292009000000000000

1205 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,960

10,865

14,825

14,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROLEY CHARLES III

PO BOX 292

PERRYTON TX 79070-0292

Owner #: 2752

Parcel/Seq #: 6661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

70' X 140'

Acct #: 292010000000000000

1217 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

4,956

9,576

9,576

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROLEY CHARLES O ESTATE

CHARLES CROLEY III

PO BOX 292

PERRYTON TX 79070-0304

Owner #: 2753

Parcel/Seq #: 6662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0330

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

SW CORNER

Acct #: 292011000000000000

1221 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

1,375

7,975

7,975

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CROLEY CHARLES III

PO BOX 292

PERRYTON TX 79070-0292

Owner #: 2752

Parcel/Seq #: 6663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 110.0000

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OF

SW CORNER

1970 14X70 MH

Acct #: 292011500000000000

1221 1/S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

290

13,971

14,261

14,261

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROLEY CHARLES III

PO BOX 292

PERRYTON TX 79070-0292

Owner #: 2752

Parcel/Seq #: 6664/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8600

 Map:

OUTLOT 46 - PORTION OFAcct #: 292012000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,627

5,627

5,627

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RICKY L

PO BOX 622

PERRYTON TX 79070-0622

Owner #: 205

Parcel/Seq #: 6666/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.1700

 Map:

OUTLOT 47 - PORTION OF

PT OF OUTLOT 47

Acct #: 293001000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,845

1,676

11,845

1,676

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON FOUNTAINHEAD LP

4000 OLD BENBROOK RD

FORT WORTH TX 76116-7810

Owner #: 213805

Parcel/Seq #: 6669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.8200

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 OUTLOT 49

LA MIRAGE VILLAS OF PERRYTON

SUBDIVISION OF OUTLOT 49

Acct #: 294001000000000000

309 SE 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

14,581

736,583

751,164

751,164

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ SANTOS J & GUADALUPE

TALAMANTES

201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2442

Owner #: 214680

Parcel/Seq #: 6670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.2360

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 OUTLOT 49Acct #: 294001500000000000

300 SE 15TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

30,753

19,210

49,963

49,963

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J W RUTZ LLC

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 217753

Parcel/Seq #: 214019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 29.1140

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 2 OUTLOT 49

LA MIRAGE VILLAS OF PERRYTON

SUBDIVISION OF OUTLOT 49

Acct #: 2940016

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

32,570

4,804

32,570

4,804

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WEST TEXAS GAS INC

211 N COLORADO ST

MIDLAND TX 79701-4607

Owner #: 13081

Parcel/Seq #: 6671/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0340

 Map:

OUTLOT 49 - PORTION OFAcct #: 294002000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,073

1,073

1,073

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 6674/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3000

 Map:

PARKER ADDITIONAcct #: 295001000000000000

717 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,723

32,460

47,183

47,183

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 6675/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6900

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 PARKERAcct #: 295002000000000000

723 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,815

30,729

38,544

38,544

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN PROPERTIES LLC

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 250927

Parcel/Seq #: 254828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.5810

 Map:

PANHANDLE HOT OIL ADDITIONAcct #: 29700100000

210 SW 24TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

28,430

28,430

28,430

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHILDERS MANON E III

1817 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 2158

Parcel/Seq #: 212257/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0870

 Map:

BLK 1 PATTONAcct #: 3000005

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,053

2,400

3,453

3,453

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPARKS ELDON & TINA

113 N ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2241

Owner #: 210810

Parcel/Seq #: 6686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

BLK 1 PATTONAcct #: 300001000000000000

113 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,396

86,799

92,195

6,459

85,736

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURNER KIM L

422 NE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2206

Owner #: 250316

Parcel/Seq #: 6687/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4200

 Map:

BLK 1 PATTONAcct #: 300002000000000000

422 NE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,985

115,083

123,068

123,068

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ MIGUEL & GUADALUPE

PO BOX 386

PERRYTON TX 79070-0386

Owner #: 253080

Parcel/Seq #: 6688/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4960

 Map:

BLK 1 PATTON

0.499 ACRES OF BLOCK 1

Acct #: 300003000000000000

402 E BRILLHART PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,410

122,987

145,397

145,397

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIDALGO JESUS & MELISSA

PO BOX 1231

PERRYTON TX 79070-1231

Owner #: 218537

Parcel/Seq #: 6690/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2940

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 PATTON

& N 45' OF LOT 2

LINKED - TO PID #250479

Acct #: 300004000000000000

120 N ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,667

54,986

60,653

60,653

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BONILLA ADRIAN

114 N ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2242

Owner #: 276408

Parcel/Seq #: 6691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 PATTON

& S 5' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 300005000000000000

114 N ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,848

37,075

40,923

40,923

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZUNIGA MONTOYA YOLANDA

946 COUNTY ROAD 1340

CHICO TX 76431-2613

Owner #: 210574

Parcel/Seq #: 6692/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 PATTONAcct #: 300006000000000000

110 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,498

30,791

34,289

34,289

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORENO MARCELINA & ENRIQUE 

RIVERA

106 N ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2242

Owner #: 218423

Parcel/Seq #: 6693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 PATTONAcct #: 300007000000000000

106 N ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,498

28,438

31,936

31,936

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER TODD

102 N ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2242

Owner #: 276266

Parcel/Seq #: 6695/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 PATTONAcct #: 300008000000000000

102 N ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,498

51,706

55,204

55,204

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEON SANTOS ESTATE

PO BOX 1114

SANTA BARBARA CA 93102-1114

Owner #: 7391

Parcel/Seq #: 6696/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 PATTON

& N 40' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 300009000000000000

121 N FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,940

47,025

52,965

52,965

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ENREQUE & APOLONIA

117 N FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2245

Owner #: 212781

Parcel/Seq #: 6697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 PATTON

& S 10' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 300010000000000000

117 N FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

52,364

56,324

56,324

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES RICARDO & LINDSY 

CORTEZ

115 N FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2245

Owner #: 216910

Parcel/Seq #: 6698/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 PATTON

& N/2 OF LOT 11

Acct #: 300011000000000000

115 N FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

85,315

90,265

90,265

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERA AMADOR & JO ANN

614 E BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2222

Owner #: 212027

Parcel/Seq #: 6699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 PATTON

& S/2 OF LOT 11

Acct #: 300012000000000000

101 N FIR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

115,263

120,213

120,213

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POINTER ROY & JANYE

2510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 9782

Parcel/Seq #: 6700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 PATTONAcct #: 300013000000000000

402 NE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,676

26,085

31,761

31,761

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTES WANDA

40 SUMMIT CIR

DURANT OK 74701-7437

Owner #: 250942

Parcel/Seq #: 6701/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 3 PATTONAcct #: 300014000000000000

410 SE 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

26,217

32,817

32,817

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTES WANDA

40 SUMMIT CIR

DURANT OK 74701-7437

Owner #: 250942

Parcel/Seq #: 6702/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 3 PATTONAcct #: 300015000000000000

418 NE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,600

38,344

44,944

44,944

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMAN WELL SERVICE

PO BOX 960

PAMPA TX 79066-0960

Owner #: 250939

Parcel/Seq #: 6703/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 3 PATTONAcct #: 300016000000000000

121 N GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,676

28,829

34,505

34,505

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTES WANDA

40 SUMMIT CIR

DURANT OK 74701-7437

Owner #: 250942

Parcel/Seq #: 6704/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 3 PATTONAcct #: 300017000000000000

405 NE 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,480

26,532

45,012

45,012

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARRIGA SANDRA

1701 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 272667

Parcel/Seq #: 6714/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305001000000000000

1701 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

85,979

89,939

89,939

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL PAYTON V

1705 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 218006

Parcel/Seq #: 6715/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 PEARSON

PEARSON

Acct #: 305002000000000000

1705 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

93,768

97,728

97,728

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHWALK KENNETH J

1709 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 10945

Parcel/Seq #: 6716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305003000000000000

1709 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

64,973

68,933

68,933

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ JOSE & SANDRA

1713 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 212688

Parcel/Seq #: 6717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305004000000000000

1713 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

54,913

58,873

58,873

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDSON DUDLEY PROPERTIES LLC

706 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 276320

Parcel/Seq #: 6718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 PEARSON

DUPLEX

Acct #: 305005000000000000

1717 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,960

72,765

76,725

76,725

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ EMMANUEL

1723 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4817

Owner #: 218007

Parcel/Seq #: 6719/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305006000000000000

1723 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

56,040

60,000

60,000

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 6720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305007000000000000

1801 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

48,216

52,176

52,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERAN JORGE A & MARIA

1805 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4819

Owner #: 12177

Parcel/Seq #: 6722/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305008000000000000

1805 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

79,691

83,651

83,651

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 6723/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305009000000000000

1809 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

65,359

69,319

69,319

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEAD KAREN

1813 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4819

Owner #: 214676

Parcel/Seq #: 6724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305010000000000000

1813 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

56,880

60,840

60,840

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA FABIAN & ALYSSA PAZ

1817 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4819

Owner #: 217211

Parcel/Seq #: 6725/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 PEARSONAcct #: 305011000000000000

1817 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

80,210

84,170

84,170

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERKEL LEROY E

1702 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 8405

Parcel/Seq #: 6726/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 PEARSON

& N 15' OF LOT 13

Acct #: 305012000000000000

1702 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

104,753

770

110,473

110,473

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOONE ELLEN L

1706 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 1095

Parcel/Seq #: 6727/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 PEARSON

S 45' LT 13 & N 15' LT 14

Acct #: 305013000000000000

1706 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

65,621

69,581

69,581

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRIGOYEN OMAR & ANGELICA M

1710 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 217208

Parcel/Seq #: 6728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 PEARSON

S 45' LT 14 & N 15' LT 15

Acct #: 305014000000000000

1710 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

105,632

109,592

109,592

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GUTIERREZ FELIPE DE JESUS/ANA 

LILIA

1714 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 212797

Parcel/Seq #: 6729/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 1 PEARSON

THE S 45' OF LOT 15 &

THE N 15' OF LOT 16

Acct #: 305015000000000000

1714 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

75,486

79,446

79,446

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE RODOLFO

1718 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 8886

Parcel/Seq #: 6730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 1 PEARSON

S 45'  LT 16 & N 20'  LT 17

Acct #: 305016000000000000

1718 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,290

61,302

65,592

65,592

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECKER JUDITH L

1802 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4814

Owner #: 211065

Parcel/Seq #: 6731/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 1 PEARSON

S 40' LT 17 & N 25' LT 18

Acct #: 305017000000000000

1802 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,290

67,720

72,010

72,010

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES GERALD L

1806 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4814

Owner #: 5908

Parcel/Seq #: 6733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 1 PEARSON

S 35' OF LOT 18 &

N 30' OF LOT 19

Acct #: 305018000000000000

1806 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,290

89,413

93,703

93,703

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEWITT WANDA

1814 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4814

Owner #: 3208

Parcel/Seq #: 6734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

S 30' OF LOT 19 &

N 45' OF LOT 20

Acct #: 305019000000000000

1814 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4814 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

111,155

116,105

116,105

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER PAUL G

PO BOX 727

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 7660

Parcel/Seq #: 6735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 1 PEARSON

S 15'  LT 20 & N 50'  LT 21

Acct #: 305020000000000000

1818 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,290

92,759

97,049

97,049

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACIAS RALPH

1822 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4814

Owner #: 214684

Parcel/Seq #: 6736/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

Lot 22 BLK 1 PEARSON

& S 10' OF LOT 21

Acct #: 305021000000000000

1822 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

97,783

102,403

102,403

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ SANTIAGO

1805 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 213555

Parcel/Seq #: 6737/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3110

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 PEARSONAcct #: 305022000000000000

1805 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,118

51,364

59,482

59,482

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JAVIER & LLOLDI OLVERA

RR 1 BOX 22

BALKO OK 73931-9709

Owner #: 217334

Parcel/Seq #: 6738/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 PEARSONAcct #: 305023000000000000

1809 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,960

4,930

8,890

8,890

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ GREGORIO

1811 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 210185

Parcel/Seq #: 6739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 PEARSON

24X50 FALCON MH

Acct #: 305024000000000000

1811 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,960

11,934

15,894

15,894

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PORRAS HECTOR R

1817 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 9822

Parcel/Seq #: 6740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 PEARSON

N 50' OF LT 5

Acct #: 305025000000000000

1817 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

34,085

37,385

37,385

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAGUE TERRY D

122 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4831

Owner #: 5052

Parcel/Seq #: 6741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 PEARSON

& S 10' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 305026000000000000

122 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

45,571

50,191

50,191

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LUTHER DON L & DONNA

PO BOX 288

PERRYTON TX 79070-0288

Owner #: 7659

Parcel/Seq #: 6750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PEAR BROWN

PEARSON-BROWNLEE ADDITION

Acct #: 310001000000000000

219 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,960

111,301

115,261

115,261

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHMORE TERRY

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 441

Parcel/Seq #: 6751/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 PEAR BROWN

THE N 70' OF LOT 2

PEARSON-BROWNLEE

Acct #: 310002000000000000

1905  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

4,620

79,932

84,552

84,552

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENNIGH SUNNY

407 E CEDAR DR

TUTTLE OK 73089-7959

Owner #: 269619

Parcel/Seq #: 6752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 PEAR BROWN

THE S 90' OF LOT 2

PEARSON-BROWNLEE

1989 24X60 DWMH

Acct #: 310002500000000000

1907  COLGATE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,940

14,842

20,782

20,782

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GMRG RE 2 LLC

10880 BENSON SUITE 2320

OVERLAND PARK KS 66210

Owner #: 276828

Parcel/Seq #: 6765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8260

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

THE N 200' OF LOT 1

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 315001000000000000

1902 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

45,999

204,781

250,780

250,780

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES & TIMOTHY R 

SEYBERT

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 214022

Parcel/Seq #: 212859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6200

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

THE S 150' OF LOT 1

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 31500110

1906 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

42,768

42,768

42,768

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

PO BOX 789

PERRYTON TX 79070-0789

Owner #: 2074

Parcel/Seq #: 210693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

N 100' OF LOT 2

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 3150015

2000 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

13,591

143,517

157,108

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HUDSON DUDLEY PROPERTIES LLC

706 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 276320

Parcel/Seq #: 6766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

THE S 150' OF LOT 2

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 315002000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

25,946

25,946

25,946

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WATONGA CHEESE LLC

PO BOX 1246

PERRYTON TX 79070-1246

Owner #: 217920

Parcel/Seq #: 6767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3690

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

THE S 19.7' OF LOT 2 & THE

N 69.8' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 315002500000000000

2018 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,750

315,235

338,985

338,985

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON L KIRK SEPARATE

 PROPERTY TRUST

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2625

Parcel/Seq #: 211724/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

MID 100' OF LOT 3

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 3150030

2102 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,909

99,361

120,270

120,270

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRONK OIL CO INC

PO DRAWER F

BOOKER TX 79005-0806

Owner #: 4304

Parcel/Seq #: 6768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8680

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

& S 100' OF LOT 3

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 315004000000000000

2202 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

94,508

339,196

433,704

433,704

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VICTORY FAMILY CHURCH

PO BOX 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-1267

Owner #: 12707

Parcel/Seq #: 6769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 241.1110

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOYAcct #: 315005000000000000

2322 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

54,944

217,112

272,056

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKAGGS RANDY L DVM DBA

ANIMAL CLINIC OF PERRYTON

20 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5154

Owner #: 11304

Parcel/Seq #: 6770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4040

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

E 80' OF LOT 6

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 315006000000000000

20 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,560

57,568

68,128

68,128

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EISENMAN GREGORY W

2406 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 3592

Parcel/Seq #: 6771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8080

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

W 160' OF LOT 6

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 315007000000000000

102 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,120

106,773

127,893

127,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON MIKE & WENDY

PO BOX 951

PERRYTON TX 79070-0951

Owner #: 252036

Parcel/Seq #: 6773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.4280

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 PEAR MCCOY

PEARSON-MCCOY

Acct #: 315008000000000000

106 SW 24TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,957

29,957

29,957

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CLUB INC

PO BOX 914

PERRYTON TX 79070-0914

Owner #: 9570

Parcel/Seq #: 6781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0660

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PERR CLUB

PERRYTON CLUB

Acct #: 320001000000000000

520 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

42,471

293,963

336,434

336,434

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JEFFERSON PARK LLC

ADMIRE DAMON

PO BOX 51916

AMARILLO TX 79159-1916

Owner #: 255195

Parcel/Seq #: 212230/1

Agent: PROPTXADVO - PROPERTY TAX ADVOC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.9950

 Map:

BLK 1 PCDC 3

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #3

Acct #: 3220010

2110 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

59,863

2,175,637

2,235,500

2,235,500

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEBO DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC

506 ENNIS ST

PLAINVIEW TX 79072-6602

Owner #: 213768

Parcel/Seq #: 212232/1

Agent: 3WPROPTAX - 3W PROPERTY TAX SERV

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0330

 Map:

BLK 1 PCDC 4

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #4

Acct #: 3230010

822 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,602

198,126

217,728

217,728

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OIL STATES ENERGY SERVICES LLC

333 CLAY ST STE 4620

HOUSTON TX 77002-4101

Owner #: 250021

Parcel/Seq #: 214030/1

Agent: MATTOXTER - MATTOX TERRELL & ASSO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3400

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PCDC 5

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #5

Acct #: 3230200

820 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

54,901

281,733

336,634

336,634

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEAL BENNY J & GINA

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 252038

Parcel/Seq #: 250442/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.9910

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 PCDC 5

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #5

Acct #: 3230210

820 S INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

37,836

139,063

176,899

176,899

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 251497/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.6690

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 PCDC 5

10'X554' / GAS LINE EASEMENT

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #5

Acct #: 32302200000

710 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,463

8,463

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 250217/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.5200

 Map:

BLK 1 PCDC 6

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #6

Acct #: 32303000000

2401 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

120,980

120,980

120,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OPG PERRYTON PARTNERS LLC

5345 W 151ST TERRACE

LEAWOOD KS 66224

Owner #: 275992

Parcel/Seq #: 265264/1

Agent: PROPTXADVO - PROPERTY TAX ADVOC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5370

 Map:

BLK1 PCDC 6

PERRYTON COM DEV CORP #6

Acct #: 3230302

2401 S JEFFERSON ST PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

70,686

1,047,217

1,117,903

1,117,903

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE RESERVES AT PERRYTON

PERRYTON HOSPITALITY INC

13331 ROANOKE RD

WESTLAKE TX 76262-4600

Owner #: 214845

Parcel/Seq #: 213141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9830

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PER HOSPITALITY

BAYMONT INN & SUITES

PERRYTON HOSPITALITY ADD

Acct #: 3240010

2601 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

476,329

546,593

1,022,922

1,022,922

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANGER PUMP LLC

PO BOX 568

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276456

Parcel/Seq #: 6792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6880

 Map:

SD 1 PER IND PK

PERRYTON INDUSTRIAL PARK

Acct #: 325001000000000000

606 N MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,258

45,007

66,265

66,265

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURNER JEFFREY W & CYNTHIA B

1117 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3835

Owner #: 218106

Parcel/Seq #: 6793/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

SD 2 PER IND PK

PERRYTON INDUSTRIAL PARK

Acct #: 325002000000000000

602 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,038

20,864

40,902

40,902

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENWAY JEFFERY

821 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276007

Parcel/Seq #: 210016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

SD 3 PER IND PK

PERRYTON INDUSTRIAL PARK

Acct #: 3250030

21 NE 6TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,128

29,120

36,248

36,248

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

OCHILTREE COUNTY

800 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2310

Owner #: 11554

Parcel/Seq #: 6795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.0330

 Map:

SD 4 PER IND PK

PERRYTON INDUSTRIAL PARK

Acct #: 325004000000000000

800 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

31,886

200,084

231,970

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VP HOSPITALITY SERVICES LLC

13331 ROANOKE ROAD

WESTLAKE TX 76262-4600

Owner #: 268532

Parcel/Seq #: 254827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.4070

 Map:

PERRYTON SQUARE ADDITIONAcct #: 32700100000

0 S DATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

94,108

94,108

94,108

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITEHEAD JERRY E DC INC

2400 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5223

Owner #: 13169

Parcel/Seq #: 6806/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7750

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PER VIEW 1

PERRYTON VIEW #1

Acct #: 330001000000000000

2400 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

36,362

144,739

181,101

181,101

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRONK KEITH D

PO BOX 371

BOOKER TX 79005-0371

Owner #: 4303

Parcel/Seq #: 6807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 PER VIEW 1

SW PART OF LOT 1

PERRYTON VIEW #1

Acct #: 330002000000000000

2408 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

38,785

38,785

38,785

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRONK KEITH D

PO BOX 371

BOOKER TX 79005-0371

Owner #: 4303

Parcel/Seq #: 6813/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9100

 Map:

PER VIEW 2

PERRYTON VIEW #2

Acct #: 335001000000000000

2502 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

49,005

97,651

146,656

146,656

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BHAKTA ROHIT

711 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2308

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 6823/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8950

 Map:

BLK 1 HOLLAND &

N 30' LT 1 BLK 1

& ALL  BLK 6 POWERS

Acct #: 340001000000000000

711 N MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,651

407,916

430,567

430,567

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON SERVICE COMPANY

 ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 214038

Parcel/Seq #: 6824/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8262

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 POWERS

EXCEPT THE  N 30'

Acct #: 340002000000000000

701 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,840

30,744

50,584

50,584

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 6825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.0332

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 POWERS

POWERS

Acct #: 340003000000000000

605 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

26,136

166,004

192,140

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216016

Parcel/Seq #: 6826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0662

 Map:

BLK 2 POWERS

POWERS

Acct #: 340004000000000000

521 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

60,984

293,468

354,452

354,452

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216016

Parcel/Seq #: 6827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9640

 Map:

BLK 3 POWERS

SOUTH PART

Acct #: 340005000000000000

501 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,799

436,893

468,692

468,692

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 539 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SOOTER PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216016

Parcel/Seq #: 6828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2170

 Map:

BLK 3 POWERS

MID PART

Acct #: 340006000000000000

509 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

43,560

21,375

64,935

64,935

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216016

Parcel/Seq #: 6829/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0660

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 4 POWERS

POWERS

Acct #: 340007000000000000

415 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

52,272

64,056

116,328

116,328

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 6831/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.0664

 Map:

BLK 5  POWERS

POWERS

Acct #: 340008000000000000

301 N MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

53,143

53,143

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN JUAN C

1302 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 12712

Parcel/Seq #: 6840/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOTS 1-2 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345001000000000000

1101 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,203

65,703

70,906

70,906

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA EFREN & CARMAN

1209 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4643

Owner #: 253098

Parcel/Seq #: 6841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345002000000000000

1109 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,794

48,819

48,819

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JOSE M

1113 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 259065

Parcel/Seq #: 6842/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345003000000000000

1113 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

47,651

50,676

50,676

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRIAS OSVALDO & SANDRA

1117 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4143

Owner #: 4286

Parcel/Seq #: 6843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345004000000000000

1117 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,516

56,541

56,541

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLMOS MIGUEL & BERTHA L

1121 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4143

Owner #: 214929

Parcel/Seq #: 6844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345005000000000000

1121 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

72,061

75,086

75,086

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ERNESTO & CRUZ

1125 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4143

Owner #: 217024

Parcel/Seq #: 6845/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345006000000000000

1125 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,074

56,099

56,099

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ FRANCISCO

1201 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4145

Owner #: 210178

Parcel/Seq #: 6846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345007000000000000

1201 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

57,478

60,503

60,503

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAJEDA MARIA

1205 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275963

Parcel/Seq #: 6847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345008000000000000

1205 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,260

62,285

62,285

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA EFREN JR

1209 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4145

Owner #: 9216

Parcel/Seq #: 6849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345009000000000000

1209 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,091

40,116

40,116

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRYAN MARLENE

1213 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4145

Owner #: 212446

Parcel/Seq #: 6850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345010000000000000

1213 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

117,843

120,868

20,298

100,570

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNA MATILDE & ROSAURA

1217 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4145

Owner #: 10251

Parcel/Seq #: 6851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345011000000000000

1217 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

92,385

95,410

36,657

58,753

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JOSE C

1221 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4145

Owner #: 10584

Parcel/Seq #: 6852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345012000000000000

1221 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,812

56,837

56,837

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENTLEY JAMES & JAMIE

1102 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4136

Owner #: 211820

Parcel/Seq #: 6853/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 1 PUGH

PUGH

Acct #: 345013000000000000

1102 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,203

87,713

92,916

92,916

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEJIA MARIA CARMEN OCON

8609 DUKE AVE

ODESSA TX 79765-2106

Owner #: 253110

Parcel/Seq #: 6854/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345014000000000000

1110 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

52,031

55,056

55,056

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS SANDRA

1117 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4143

Owner #: 263353

Parcel/Seq #: 6855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345015000000000000

1114 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,539

45,564

45,564

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DENDY DONNIE R

PO BOX 392

PERRYTON TX 79070-0392

Owner #: 3141

Parcel/Seq #: 6856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345016000000000000

1118 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

52,892

55,917

55,917

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS JOSE ANGEL

1814 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 216070

Parcel/Seq #: 6857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 19 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345017000000000000

1122 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,863

45,888

45,888

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS SALVADOR & MARIA 

TERESA

1126 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4136

Owner #: 215838

Parcel/Seq #: 6859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345018000000000000

1126 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

72,321

75,346

75,346

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 6860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 21 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345019000000000000

1202 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,394

61,419

61,419

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CABRERA RAMONA NUNEZ

1206 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 276340

Parcel/Seq #: 6861/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 22 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345020000000000000

1206 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,857

30,882

30,882

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO JESUS & BERTHA

PO BOX 144

MEADE KS 67864-0144

Owner #: 2006

Parcel/Seq #: 6862/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 23 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345021000000000000

1210 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

14,803

17,828

17,828

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LUNA NORMA A ONTIVEROS

1214 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 215206

Parcel/Seq #: 6863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 24 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345022000000000000

1214 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

44,239

47,264

47,264

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER KATHRYN ESTATE

PO BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-0045

Owner #: 3506

Parcel/Seq #: 6864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 25 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345023000000000000

1218 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,363

51,388

51,388

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORONADO ROSA S

1222 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 210211

Parcel/Seq #: 6865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 26 BLK 1 PUGHAcct #: 345024000000000000

1222 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

66,303

69,328

69,328

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ GUADALUPE A & TRINITY

1101 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 214627

Parcel/Seq #: 6866/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1480

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 PUGH

& THE N 10' OF 2

Acct #: 345025000000000000

1101 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,783

99,889

102,672

102,672

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALDSCHMIDT KENNETH E

1105 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 210188

Parcel/Seq #: 6867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1290

 Map:

S 40' OF LOT 2Acct #: 345026000000000000

1105 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,420

34,010

36,430

36,430

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO HECTOR M & SUSANA BARRIOS

1109 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 269603

Parcel/Seq #: 6868/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345027000000000000

1109 S BAYLOR PERRYTON X 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

123,688

126,713

126,713

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALANIZ DELFINA

1113 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 250983

Parcel/Seq #: 6869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345028000000000000

1113 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,868

53,893

53,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAGALLANES MARIA GUADALUPE

1117 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 214326

Parcel/Seq #: 6870/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345029000000000000

1117 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

51,506

54,531

54,531

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES MAURICIO & MARIA

1121 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 213719

Parcel/Seq #: 6871/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345030000000000000

1121 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,976

960

41,961

41,961

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALFARO RUBEN

1125 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 160

Parcel/Seq #: 6872/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345031000000000000

1125 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,761

31,786

31,786

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALFARO RUBEN JR

1125 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 250446

Parcel/Seq #: 6873/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345032000000000000

1201 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

45,705

48,730

48,730

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 6874/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345033000000000000

1205 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

34,615

37,640

37,640

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOERA JOSE & LETICIA

1209 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4137

Owner #: 217200

Parcel/Seq #: 6875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345034000000000000

1209 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

26,584

29,609

29,609

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VIGIL ERLINE

1213 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4137

Owner #: 210967

Parcel/Seq #: 6876/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345035000000000000

1213 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

28,845

31,870

31,870

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAMING CODY A & BAMBI M

PO BOX 32

PERRYTON TX 79070-0032

Owner #: 276552

Parcel/Seq #: 6877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345036000000000000

1217 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,311

30,336

30,336

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DURAN ERNEST R

PO BOX 797

PERRYTON TX 79070-0797

Owner #: 3488

Parcel/Seq #: 6878/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345037000000000000

1221 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,883

45,908

45,908

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ALFREDO & MARTHA

1102 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 212776

Parcel/Seq #: 6879/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 2 PUGH

PUGH

Acct #: 345038000000000000

1102 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,203

173,202

178,405

178,405

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ALBERTO M

1110 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 211596

Parcel/Seq #: 6880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 16 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345039000000000000

1110 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,377

62,402

62,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACIAS CIRIACO & MARIA

1118 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 212984

Parcel/Seq #: 6881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345040000000000000

1114 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

36,470

39,495

39,495

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS CIRIACO & MARIA

1118 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 212984

Parcel/Seq #: 6882/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 18 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345041000000000000

1118 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,458

53,483

53,483

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUERRERO UBALDO SOLIS

1122 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4954

Parcel/Seq #: 6883/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 19 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345042000000000000

1122 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,537

38,562

38,562

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ORLANDO & VERONICA

1101 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4127

Owner #: 216633

Parcel/Seq #: 6884/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 20 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345043000000000000

1126 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,593

53,618

53,618

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOST JACOB & BARBARA

1202 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4130

Owner #: 276122

Parcel/Seq #: 6885/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 21 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345044000000000000

1202 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,685

38,710

1

38,709

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GUEVARA FRANCISCO

1582 LA POSADA DRIVE

BROWNSVILLE TX 78521

Owner #: 4956

Parcel/Seq #: 6886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 22 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345045000000000000

1206 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

50,452

53,477

53,477

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOPEZ IRMA

1210 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4130

Owner #: 275989

Parcel/Seq #: 6887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345046000000000000

1210 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

36,311

39,336

39,336

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAZQUEZ RAUL A & ISABEL

1214 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4130

Owner #: 215727

Parcel/Seq #: 6888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 24 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345047000000000000

1214 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

34,779

37,804

37,804

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWARTZ EDWARD LOGAN

405 GIRAUD AVE

CANADIAN TX 79014-3132

Owner #: 216269

Parcel/Seq #: 6889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 25 BLK 2 PUGHAcct #: 345048000000000000

1218 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,422

45,447

45,447

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIEHL CRYSTAL EMMA

1222 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4130

Owner #: 276433

Parcel/Seq #: 6890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 26 BLK 2 PUGH

& A 1966 12' X 60' NASHUA MH

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 345049000000000000

1222 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

5,082

9,993

15,075

15,075

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 6896/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6870

 Map:

RAWLINSAcct #: 348001000000000000

402 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,404

25,848

45,252

45,252

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH JEFFREY L

602 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2818

Owner #: 217351

Parcel/Seq #: 6901/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350001000000000000

602 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

143,179

146,204

146,204

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECERRIL ISIDORO & JAMIE

1802 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4826

Owner #: 768

Parcel/Seq #: 6902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 RIDGELAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 3

Acct #: 350002000000000000

606 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

61,107

65,645

65,645

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM GAY

PO BOX 140

PERRYTON TX 79070-0140

Owner #: 217258

Parcel/Seq #: 6903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 RIDGELAWN

& S/2 OF LOT 3

Acct #: 350003000000000000

614 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

83,194

87,732

87,732

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS STEVEN D & KIMBERLY K

PO BOX 357

PERRYTON TX 79070-0357

Owner #: 261175

Parcel/Seq #: 6904/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 1 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350004000000000000

622 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

118,465

124,515

124,515

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIMMY L

JAYMIE DUNSWORTH

601 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2817

Owner #: 3483

Parcel/Seq #: 6905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350005000000000000

601 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

100,090

103,115

103,115

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROWLAND BRADLEY W & LAQUITA J

605 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2817

Owner #: 257834

Parcel/Seq #: 6906/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350006000000000000

605 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

66,733

69,758

69,758

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHERAN CHURCH

PO BOX 672

PERRYTON TX 79070-0672

Owner #: 7663

Parcel/Seq #: 6907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350007500000000000

609 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,012

56,037

56,037

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LUTHERAN CHURCH

PO BOX 672

PERRYTON TX 79070-0672

Owner #: 7663

Parcel/Seq #: 212271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 3500077

613 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

9,075

178,757

187,832

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GEORGIA LIFE ESTATE

602 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2816

Owner #: 217013

Parcel/Seq #: 6908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 7 & 8Acct #: 350008000000000000

602 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

101,436

107,486

107,486

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CALL KRISTI R

610 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2816

Owner #: 216117

Parcel/Seq #: 6911/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350009000000000000

610 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

93,604

96,629

96,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLENNAN MICHAEL G

1137 W COTTAGE ST

HOUSTON TX 77009-5207

Owner #: 2292

Parcel/Seq #: 6912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350010000000000000

614 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,446

40,471

40,471

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATTIN BILLY L

618 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2816

Owner #: 716

Parcel/Seq #: 6913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350011000000000000

618 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

61,301

64,326

64,326

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO MARTHA G ESTATE

 MARCOS ESPINO

1910 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214404

Parcel/Seq #: 6914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350012000000000000

622 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

57,030

60,055

60,055

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JUAREZ RAYMOND ESTATE

601 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2815

Owner #: 6695

Parcel/Seq #: 6915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 RIDGELAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 2

RIDGELAWN

Acct #: 350013000000000000

601 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

77,267

81,805

81,805

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON BILLY O

609 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2815

Owner #: 13323

Parcel/Seq #: 6916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 RIDGELAWN

& S/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 350014000000000000

609 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2815 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

30,400

34,938

34,938

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ VICTOR O

23311 WILDERNESS COVE

SAN ANTONIO TX 78261

Owner #: 274745

Parcel/Seq #: 6917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 3 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350015000000000000

613 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

255,241

261,291

261,291

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELY MARSHA C

PO BOX 378

PERRYTON TX 79070-0378

Owner #: 214889

Parcel/Seq #: 6921/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 RIDGELAWN

WEST 80'

Acct #: 350018000000000000

621 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,299

2,178

58,373

360

63,210

63,210

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WYLIE ELBERT M

602 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2814

Owner #: 213844

Parcel/Seq #: 6922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350019000000000000

602 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

39,184

42,209

42,209

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUSSELL CAROLYN

606 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2814

Owner #: 5054

Parcel/Seq #: 6923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 3 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350020000000000000

606 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

39,900

42,925

42,925

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ONTIVEROS FERNANDO

610 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2814

Owner #: 213815

Parcel/Seq #: 6924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350021000000000000

610 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,926

40,951

40,951

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRADDOCK MICHAEL J LIFE ESTATE

614 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2814

Owner #: 212624

Parcel/Seq #: 6925/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 3 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350022000000000000

614 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,886

500

31,411

31,411

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D A DANIEL INC

423 NOCONA DR

HOWARDWICK TX 79226-8147

Owner #: 252022

Parcel/Seq #: 6926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 3 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350023000000000000

618 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

46,085

52,135

52,135

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEN LAWRENCE & NIKKI

702 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215030

Parcel/Seq #: 6927/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350024000000000000

702 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

110,088

113,113

113,113

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL EARL J JR

706 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 215548

Parcel/Seq #: 6928/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350025000000000000

706 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,587

78,612

78,612

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES SUSAN K

710 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 250307

Parcel/Seq #: 6929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350026000000000000

710 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

34,500

37,525

37,525

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHUSTER ESTATE TRUST

FOR JANICE FLATHERS

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 10934

Parcel/Seq #: 6931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT4-6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350028000000000000

718 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,075

164,723

173,798

173,798

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON RICHARD

701 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3340

Owner #: 5550

Parcel/Seq #: 6932/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350029000000000000

701 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

78,673

81,698

81,698

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORST LORI A & HOWARD P HOOPER

705 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3340

Owner #: 257777

Parcel/Seq #: 6933/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350030000000000000

705 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

62,012

65,037

65,037

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ENRIQUE & VANESSA

709 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3340

Owner #: 216111

Parcel/Seq #: 6934/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350031000000000000

709 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

87,201

90,226

90,226

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER C B JR

121 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4635

Owner #: 7658

Parcel/Seq #: 6935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350032000000000000

713 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

20,384

23,409

23,409

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRIDWELL LEE A

717 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3340

Owner #: 253083

Parcel/Seq #: 6936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 5 RIDGELAWN

& N 2' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 350033000000000000

717 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 3340 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,146

122,440

125,586

125,586

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KERL ERIC & JENNI

721 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3340

Owner #: 257880

Parcel/Seq #: 6937/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1540

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 RIDGELAWN

THE S 48' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 350034000000000000

721 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,904

101,046

103,950

103,950

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LILE JERRY

702 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3337

Owner #: 7445

Parcel/Seq #: 6938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 5 RIDGELAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 350035000000000000

702 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

99,105

103,643

103,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO MARTHA G & MARCOS ESPINO

706 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3337

Owner #: 215161

Parcel/Seq #: 6939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 5 RIDGELAWN

& S/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 350036000000000000

706 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

72,995

77,533

77,533

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERCADO EMMA & MERCADO AIDA

714 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276123

Parcel/Seq #: 6940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350037000000000000

714 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

64,012

67,037

67,037

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIAZ PEDRO SARELLANO

PO BOX 131

PERRYTON TX 79070-0131

Owner #: 255234

Parcel/Seq #: 6941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350038000000000000

718 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

53,953

56,978

56,978

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAQUEZ LUZ

722 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3337

Owner #: 216524

Parcel/Seq #: 6942/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 5 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350039000000000000

722 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

103,385

106,410

106,410

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUNKLE O W LIFE ESTATE

 STEPHEN DUNKLE

4423 TRILBY AVE

TAMPA FL 33616-1019

Owner #: 3440

Parcel/Seq #: 6943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 6 RIDGELAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 350040000000000000

701 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 3336 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

87,659

92,197

92,197

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNKLE O W LIFE ESTATE

 STEPHEN DUNKLE

4423 TRILBY AVE

TAMPA FL 33616-1019

Owner #: 3440

Parcel/Seq #: 6944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 RIDGELAWN

S/2 OF LOT 2 & N/2 OF LOT 3

Acct #: 350041000000000000

709 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

2,465

5,490

5,490

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMM BRENT L

PO BOX 390

PERRYTON TX 79070-0390

Owner #: 7144

Parcel/Seq #: 6945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1510

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 RIDGELAWN

S/2 LOT 3 & N 22' LOT 4

Acct #: 350042000000000000

713 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,844

37,519

40,363

40,363

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMM JULIE K

3305 LENWOOD DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-3345

Owner #: 262277

Parcel/Seq #: 6946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 6 RIDGELAWN

& THE S 28' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 350043000000000000

717 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,719

67,870

72,589

72,589

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ DIANA

721 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-3336

Owner #: 253068

Parcel/Seq #: 6947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350044000000000000

721 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

66,180

69,205

69,205

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BARBARA LIVING TRUST

322 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 215219

Parcel/Seq #: 6948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350045000000000000

702 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

54,666

57,691

57,691

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS BARBARA LIVING TRUST

322 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 215219

Parcel/Seq #: 6949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350046000000000000

704 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

2,885

5,910

5,910

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAPATA DORA MARIA

714 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3333

Owner #: 261240

Parcel/Seq #: 6950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9 -10 BLK 6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350047000000000000

714 S ETON PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

67,986

74,036

74,036

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LA FEBRE MIKE ROBERT

718 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3333

Owner #: 7089

Parcel/Seq #: 6951/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350048000000000000

718 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

68,796

71,821

71,821

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JAVIER G & MARIA

 MARIA DELGADO

722 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3539

Owner #: 218011

Parcel/Seq #: 6952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 6 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350049000000000000

722 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

3,241

6,266

6,266

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOMS FRANK & KIMBERLY

801 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3342

Owner #: 250649

Parcel/Seq #: 6953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350050000000000000

801 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

91,978

95,003

95,003

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN & VERONICA

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 212176

Parcel/Seq #: 6954/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350051000000000000

805 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

37,808

40,833

40,833

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHWIER CRAIG T

809 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3342

Owner #: 250945

Parcel/Seq #: 6955/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350052000000000000

809 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

99,450

102,475

102,475

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUMPHREY ROBERT & JOHANNA

813 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3342

Owner #: 276170

Parcel/Seq #: 6956/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350053000000000000

813 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

75,500

78,525

78,525

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRASHER LANE A

817 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3342

Owner #: 215041

Parcel/Seq #: 6957/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350054000000000000

817 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

80,938

83,963

83,963

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POWELL TESSA

821 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3342

Owner #: 276578

Parcel/Seq #: 6958/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350055000000000000

821 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

89,187

92,817

92,817

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRIS KEITH ERWIN

802 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3339

Owner #: 5325

Parcel/Seq #: 6959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 7 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350056000000000000

802 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

69,418

75,468

75,468

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ FRANCISCA GUERRERO

810 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3339

Owner #: 215072

Parcel/Seq #: 6960/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 7 RIDGELAWN

& 1984 14 X 72 BRIARWOOD MH

KSDH05 B44 E3900 1A

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 350057000000000000

810 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

40,109

43,134

43,134

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLIVAS LETICIA & KARIME

821 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 215906

Parcel/Seq #: 6961/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 7 RIDGELAWN

N/2 OF LOT 11

1975 NASHUA 14X60 MH

CITXWNA860142KDG015829

Acct #: 350058000000000000

814 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,538

30,343

34,881

34,881

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOND BOBBY DEAN

132 CREEKSIDE DR

BOERNE TX 78006-1812

Owner #: 1077

Parcel/Seq #: 6964/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 7 RIDGELAWN

& S/2 OF LOT 11

Acct #: 350060010000000000

822 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

156,444

160,982

160,982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOND BOBBY DEAN

132 CREEKSIDE DR

BOERNE TX 78006-1812

Owner #: 1077

Parcel/Seq #: 210973/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

OFFICE

Acct #: 350060012

601 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

35,084

35,084

35,084

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ LIBRADO & MARIA

801 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-3338

Owner #: 215234

Parcel/Seq #: 6965/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350061000000000000

801 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,887

41,912

41,912

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE SANTIAGO PEDRO & NICOLE

PO BOX 185

PERRYTON TX 79070-0185

Owner #: 211034

Parcel/Seq #: 6966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350062000000000000

805 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

32,397

35,422

35,422

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAY DERALD & KATHLEEN

PO BOX 364

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4828

Parcel/Seq #: 6967/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350062500000000000

809 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

87,889

90,914

90,914

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ RAMIRO & RAFAELA 

ESTATE

813 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3338

Owner #: 5638

Parcel/Seq #: 6968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 8 RIDGELAWN

RIDGELAWN

Acct #: 350063000000000000

813 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

51,999

55,024

55,024

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GTB PARTNERS

PO BOX 7827

AMARILLO TX 79114-7827

Owner #: 216860

Parcel/Seq #: 6969/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 5 & 6

PAK A SAK

Acct #: 350064000000000000

817 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,050

94,626

100,676

100,676

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIFUENTES OSCAR & MARCELLA

802 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 212200

Parcel/Seq #: 6970/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350065000000000000

802 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,430

59,455

59,455

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUSSELL JUDY TRUST

JUDY RUSSELL TRUSTEE

806 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 256602

Parcel/Seq #: 6971/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350066000000000000

806 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

165,887

171,937

171,937

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS EDWARD & ROSA E OLIVAS

814 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 250895

Parcel/Seq #: 6972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350067000000000000

814 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

40,630

43,655

43,655

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 6973/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350068000000000000

818 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

13,957

16,982

16,982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 6974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 8 RIDGELAWNAcct #: 350069000000000000

822 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,630

95,127

98,757

98,757

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RHEMA ASSETS LLC

ATTN BRIAN EVANS

PO BOX 51045

AMARILLO TX 79159-1045

Owner #: 250284

Parcel/Seq #: 250250/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 77.0600

 Map:

BLK 1 THE RIGHT PLACE

RIGHT PLACE

Acct #: 35200100000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

577,950

12,715

577,950

12,715

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN CARL JAMES

901 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4147

Owner #: 2643

Parcel/Seq #: 6983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 1-2Acct #: 355001000000000000

901 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

120,650

126,700

126,700

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HILL WAYLON W & RANDI SANGSTER

PO BOX 742

PERRYTON TX 79070-0742

Owner #: 276222

Parcel/Seq #: 6984/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355002000000000000

909 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

96,083

99,108

99,108

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DYER JACK

913 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3519

Parcel/Seq #: 6985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355003000000000000

913 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

64,444

67,469

67,469

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRAUER LARRS R

917 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4147

Owner #: 257805

Parcel/Seq #: 6986/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355004000000000000

917 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

85,422

88,447

88,447

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRICE AMY

921 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4147

Owner #: 216352

Parcel/Seq #: 6987/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 ROOSEVELT

ROOSEVELT

Acct #: 355005000000000000

921 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

62,550

21,449

87,024

87,024

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA CARLOS & CRISTINA L

1710 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 214841

Parcel/Seq #: 6988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355006000000000000

902 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

83,258

3,940

90,223

90,223

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA CARLOS & CRISTINA L

1710 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 214841

Parcel/Seq #: 6989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355007000000000000

906 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

8,502

11,527

11,527

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRASH BILL & CARLA

3302 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275967

Parcel/Seq #: 6991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 ROOSEVELT

& LOT 10

Acct #: 355008000000000000

910 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79007 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

125,536

131,586

131,586

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITAL ISIDRA M

1005 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275829

Parcel/Seq #: 6992/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355009000000000000

918 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,008

12,446

13,454

13,454

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITAL JOSE M

5 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275939

Parcel/Seq #: 6992/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355009000000000000

918 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,008

12,446

13,454

13,454

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VITAL ROLANDO V

918 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 275830

Parcel/Seq #: 6992/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355009000000000000

918 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,008

12,446

13,454

13,454

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA GABRIEL

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 1123

Parcel/Seq #: 6993/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355010000000000000

922 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

4,423

3,110

10,558

10,558

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES LUZ E BORUNDA & ELENA L

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 213580

Parcel/Seq #: 6994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 ROOSEVELT

ROOSEVELT

Acct #: 355011000000000000

1001 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

48,647

51,672

51,672

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES LUZ E BORUNDA & ELENA L

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 213580

Parcel/Seq #: 6995/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355012000000000000

1005 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

32,825

35,850

35,850

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM ARLA

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7239

Parcel/Seq #: 6996/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355013000000000000

1009 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

46,317

49,342

49,342

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES EMILY

1013 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4149

Owner #: 5256

Parcel/Seq #: 6997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355014000000000000

1013 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

77,161

80,186

80,186

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TANNER SIDNEY R & STACY G

1021 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4149

Owner #: 215418

Parcel/Seq #: 6998/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355015000000000000

1021 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

125,720

131,770

131,770

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES LUZ E BORUNDA & TONY

1002 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 214129

Parcel/Seq #: 6999/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355016000000000000

1002 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

78,771

81,796

81,796

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO SANDRA

1006 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 12067

Parcel/Seq #: 7000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355017000000000000

1006 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 4142 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

70,339

73,364

73,364

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ BENJAMIN

1010  S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 8809

Parcel/Seq #: 7002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355018000000000000

1010 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

51,663

54,688

54,688

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARSHALL SHERELL

1014 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 216456

Parcel/Seq #: 7003/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355019000000000000

1014 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

52,878

55,903

55,903

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355020000000000000

1018 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

38,392

41,417

41,417

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORDOVA PHILLIP W

1022 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 2580

Parcel/Seq #: 7005/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 2 ROOSEVELTAcct #: 355021000000000000

1022 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

63,517

66,542

66,542

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINGELTON SAM DBA

SAMCO ANCHORS

PO BOX 600

PERRYTON TX 79070-0600

Owner #: 211168

Parcel/Seq #: 250241/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1500

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 SAMCO

SAMCO ADDITION

Acct #: 35800100000

509 E BRILLHART   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

52,800

48,160

100,960

100,960

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRWIN AUTO CO

1105 HWY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275919

Parcel/Seq #: 7013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1140

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 SAMMONSAcct #: 360001000000000000

1105 W HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

40,748

303,590

344,338

344,338

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MISSIONARY BAPTIST FOUNDATION 

DBA

SENIOR VILLAGE

1212 13TH ST STE 100

LUBBOCK TX 79401-3940

Owner #: 8792

Parcel/Seq #: 7025/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.0660

 Map:

TR #1 SAN HOSP

SANFORD  HOSPITAL ADDITION

Acct #: 365001000000000000

3101 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

111,427

511,837

623,264

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELASQUEZ NORMA BURRIS

1002 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 274749

Parcel/Seq #: 7035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 SANTA ROSA

& N 9' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 370001000000000000

1002 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,543

66,808

71,351

71,351

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KARBER GARRY

1006 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3806

Owner #: 6724

Parcel/Seq #: 7036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 SANTA ROSA

S 41' OF LOT 2 &

N 18' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 370002000000000000

1006 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,543

83,724

88,267

88,267

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ RIGOBERTO

1001 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217354

Parcel/Seq #: 7037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 SANTA ROSAAcct #: 370003000000000000

1001 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

46,843

50,693

50,693

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIM & CATHY

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 276326

Parcel/Seq #: 7038/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1970

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 SANTA ROSA

& THE N 11.5' OF 3

Acct #: 370004000000000000

1005 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,716

70,507

75,223

75,223

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINON TITO M & ERIKA V

1909 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 211688

Parcel/Seq #: 7039/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 SANTA ROSAAcct #: 370005000000000000

1002 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,850

3,967

7,817

7,817

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICHARDSON GARY

1006 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4008

Owner #: 10305

Parcel/Seq #: 7040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 SANTA ROSAAcct #: 370006000000000000

1006 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

57,745

61,595

61,595

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN CARLA S

1010 S FORDHAM STREET

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276711

Parcel/Seq #: 7042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1540

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 SANTA ROSAAcct #: 370007000000000000

1010 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,696

78,433

82,129

82,129

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIQUEZ HILLARIO

1001 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4007

Owner #: 211370

Parcel/Seq #: 7043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 SANTA ROSAAcct #: 370008000000000000

1001 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

42,631

46,481

46,481

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PINON TITO M & ERIKA V

1909 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 211688

Parcel/Seq #: 7044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 3 SANTA ROSAAcct #: 370009000000000000

1005 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,850

1,375

5,225

5,225

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JOSE

1009 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4007

Owner #: 4401

Parcel/Seq #: 7045/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1540

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 3 SANTA ROSA

2004 16 X 70 FLEETWOOD MH

Acct #: 370010000000000000

1009 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,696

29,644

33,340

33,340

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTIN EUGENE M ESTATE & ALICE

1002 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4027

Owner #: 215745

Parcel/Seq #: 7046/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 SANTA ROSA

& THE N 22.5' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 370011000000000000

1002 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,621

21,432

27,053

27,053

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTNEY CHARLES M

1008 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4027

Owner #: 8020

Parcel/Seq #: 7047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 SANTA ROSA

& S 25.5' OFLOT 5

Acct #: 370012000000000000

1008 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

107,865

113,640

113,640

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

122 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2150

Owner #: 274754

Parcel/Seq #: 7057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 1-2

1985 12X50 MH

Acct #: 375001000000000000

122 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

40,883

44,183

44,183

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES MIGUEL

118 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2150

Owner #: 8667

Parcel/Seq #: 7058/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 12 SCHOOL

1970 12X62 LANIER MH

Acct #: 375002000000000000

118 N DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

4,912

6,562

6,562

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ABERNATHY JAMES E

8902 S BURNT MILL CREEK RD

PANAMA CITY FL 32409-1132

Owner #: 58

Parcel/Seq #: 7059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 12 SCHOOL

LOTS 4-6

Acct #: 375003000000000000

110 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

20,347

25,297

25,297

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LA FEBRE MIKE ROBERT

718 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3333

Owner #: 7089

Parcel/Seq #: 7060/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

MOBILE HOME ON AS REALAcct #: 375004000000000000

121 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

19,015

20,665

20,665

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WORD OF LIFE CHURCH-PERRYTON

PO BOX 373

PERRYTON TX 79070-0373

Owner #: 13501

Parcel/Seq #: 7062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.8030

 Map:

LOTS 8-11Acct #: 375005500000000000

113 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,250

8,250

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WORD OF LIFE CHURCH-PERRYTON

PO BOX 373

PERRYTON TX 79070-0373

Owner #: 13501

Parcel/Seq #: 7063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 12 SCHOOLAcct #: 375006000000000000

101 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,650

21,862

23,512

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEISDORF DANA

3305 LYNETTE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-4509

Owner #: 4495

Parcel/Seq #: 7064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENT ONLYAcct #: 375007000000000000

22 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,976

3,976

3,976

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONDO HELEN ESTATE

 JEREMY COX

PO BOX 211

DARROUZETT TX 79024-0211

Owner #: 2439

Parcel/Seq #: 7066/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375007100000000000

22 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

12,084

14,284

14,284

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOIEL CALVIN

14 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2147

Owner #: 3295

Parcel/Seq #: 7067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375008000000000000

18 N DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

11,035

13,235

13,235

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOIEL CALVIN

14 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2147

Owner #: 3295

Parcel/Seq #: 7068/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 13 SCHOOL

2016 13 X 76 CREEK MH

Acct #: 375009000000000000

14 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

32,156

34,356

34,356

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LORENZO

1006 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3220

Owner #: 3776

Parcel/Seq #: 7069/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375009500000000000

10 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

13,876

16,076

16,076

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA SEBASTIAN R

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1996

Parcel/Seq #: 7070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375010000000000000

6 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

1,760

3,240

5,000

5,000

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON ELOY

721 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3554

Owner #: 1997

Parcel/Seq #: 7071/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375011000000000000

2 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

29,978

32,178

1,640

30,538

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 7072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 13 SCHOOL

LOTS 7-8

Acct #: 375012000000000000

21 N COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

4,350

8,750

8,750

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FAUDOA HORTENCIA ESTATE

13 N COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2143

Owner #: 211195

Parcel/Seq #: 7073/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375012500000000000

13 N COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

464,402

466,602

466,602

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ JESUS & MARIA LUISA

9 N COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211109

Parcel/Seq #: 7074/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375013000000000000

9 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

69,281

71,481

71,481

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ LEONEL O

9 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2143

Owner #: 212639

Parcel/Seq #: 210818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 13 SCHOOL

1988 12X60 MH

Acct #: 3750135

5 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

14,454

16,654

16,654

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ LEONEL O

9 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2143

Owner #: 212639

Parcel/Seq #: 7075/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 13 SCHOOLAcct #: 375014000000000000

1 N COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

34,443

36,643

36,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS MARIA G

610 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2649

Owner #: 250708

Parcel/Seq #: 7076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 14 SCHOOL

& THE N/2 OF LOT 2

1979 14X80 MH

Acct #: 375015000000000000

417 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

17,900

21,200

21,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEREZ JENNIFER

13 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2537

Owner #: 217207

Parcel/Seq #: 7077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 14 SCHOOL

& S/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 375016000000000000

9 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

26,525

29,825

29,825

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEREZ RAFAEL

13 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2537

Owner #: 9543

Parcel/Seq #: 7078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 14 SCHOOL

1980 COMMODORE BENDIX MH

Acct #: 375017000000000000

13 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

10,981

15,381

1,129

14,252

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MAESTAS DAVID A

21 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2537

Owner #: 7725

Parcel/Seq #: 7080/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 14 SCHOOL

1997 16X80 SOUTHERN ENERGY MH

Acct #: 375018000000000000

21 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

13,554

15,204

15,204

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRICK JERRY DON

PO BOX 28

PERRYTON TX 79070-0028

Owner #: 8413

Parcel/Seq #: 7081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 14 SCHOOLAcct #: 375019000000000000

2 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,640

47,808

50,448

50,448

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE FRANCISCO & ROSANA 

LOPEZ

PO BOX 331

PERRYTON TX 79070-0331

Owner #: 275867

Parcel/Seq #: 7082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 14 SCHOOL

1981 14X80 DETROITER MH

Acct #: 375020000000000000

6 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

3,695

5,895

5,895

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRICK JERRY DON

PO BOX 28

PERRYTON TX 79070-0028

Owner #: 8413

Parcel/Seq #: 7083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 14 SCHOOLAcct #: 375020500000000000

14 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,640

2,640

2,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRICK JIMMIE D

18 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2534

Owner #: 8414

Parcel/Seq #: 7084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 14 SCHOOL

2005 30X56 DW MH

Acct #: 375021000000000000

18 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

55,548

58,848

58,848

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUIZ MARTIN & BEATRIZ ORTIZ

101 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2539

Owner #: 214588

Parcel/Seq #: 7086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 15 SCHOOL

1998 16X80 SILVER CREEK MH

Acct #: 375023000000000000

101 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

17,284

19,484

19,484

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUIZ MARTIN & BEATRIZ ORTIZ

101 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2539

Owner #: 214588

Parcel/Seq #: 7087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 15 SCHOOLAcct #: 375024000000000000

105 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,640

1,152

3,792

3,792

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE MARIA ESTHER ORTEGA

109 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2539

Owner #: 218462

Parcel/Seq #: 7088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 15 SCHOOL

& THE N 13' OF LOT 4

1978 14X76 MH

Acct #: 375025000000000000

109 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,772

13,530

16,302

16,302

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 7089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2800

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 15 SCHOOL

& S 37' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 375026000000000000

117 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,828

27,509

31,337

31,337

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZEPEDA LILIA A

 OSCAR & OFELIA BORUNDA

314 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3011

Owner #: 216409

Parcel/Seq #: 7090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2260

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 15 SCHOOL

LOTS 6-7

Acct #: 375027000000000000

322 W SANTA FE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,804

1,375

3,179

3,179

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUZ JUAN

21 N BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2131

Owner #: 214192

Parcel/Seq #: 7091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 15 SCHOOLAcct #: 375027200000000000

102 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

5,052

7,252

7,252

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOPEZ SALLY

106 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2536

Owner #: 213877

Parcel/Seq #: 7092/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 15 SCHOOLAcct #: 375027500000000000

106 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

30,305

32,505

32,505

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS ADAN & LORENA

1105 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214286

Parcel/Seq #: 7093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3050

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 15 SCHOOL

LOTS 10-11

Acct #: 375028000000000000

314 W SANTA FE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,135

4,125

7,260

7,260

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MARIO

26 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2579

Owner #: 214371

Parcel/Seq #: 7094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 16 SCHOOLAcct #: 375029000000000000

421 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

30,843

32,493

32,493

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS MARIA

417 1/2 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250842

Parcel/Seq #: 7095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 16 SCHOOL

1982 14X60 MH

Acct #: 375030000000000000

419 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

8,013

9,663

9,663

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINON TITO M & ERIKA V

1909 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 211688

Parcel/Seq #: 7096/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 16 SCHOOLAcct #: 375030100000000000

417 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

2,239

3,889

3,889

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON TONI WOLFRUM

413 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2120

Owner #: 276221

Parcel/Seq #: 7097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 16 SCHOOLAcct #: 375031000000000000

413 NW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

40,963

42,613

42,613

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS MARIA G

2004 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 218543

Parcel/Seq #: 7098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 16 SCHOOL

MH LOT

Acct #: 375032

405 NW 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,960

9,591

13,551

13,551

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ NOE & FELICITAS

422 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2109

Owner #: 216106

Parcel/Seq #: 7099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 16 SCHOOL

1994 28X56 SKYLINE MH

Acct #: 375033000000000000

422 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

16,076

18,276

18,276

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE OCTAVIA G

PO BOX 356

PERRYTON TX 79070-0356

Owner #: 211514

Parcel/Seq #: 7100/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 16 SCHOOLAcct #: 375033100000000000

418 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

50,660

480

53,340

53,340

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ROBERTO & ANGELA

103 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2149

Owner #: 215868

Parcel/Seq #: 7101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 9-10Acct #: 375034000000000000

408 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

9,204

13,604

13,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ROBERTO G

103 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2149

Owner #: 771

Parcel/Seq #: 7102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 16 SCHOOL

LOTS 11-12

1997 16X76 FESTIVAL MH

Acct #: 375035000000000000

111 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

16,583

1,374

22,357

22,357

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHRIESTENSON MARY

PO BOX 1112

PERRYTON TX 79070-1112

Owner #: 2175

Parcel/Seq #: 7103/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 17 SCHOOL

1994 24X60 WINDSOR DW MH

Acct #: 375036000000000000

413 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

14,552

18,952

18,952

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHRIESTENSON DEWAINE L

PO BOX 123

PERRYTON TX 79070-0123

Owner #: 215619

Parcel/Seq #: 265251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 17 SCHOOLAcct #: 37503602

413 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

4,400

4,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALDWELL DONNA PEARL LIFE ESTATE

21 N DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2147

Owner #: 253052

Parcel/Seq #: 7105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 5 & 6

WHITE BOOK #20

Acct #: 375038000000000000

21 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

76,773

81,173

81,173

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 7106/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 17 SCHOOL

& W 10' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 375039000000000000

2 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,584

4,125

5,709

5,709

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRY PHILLIPS MARY LOU

7590 CO RD 3

MERINO CO 80741

Owner #: 9660

Parcel/Seq #: 7107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 17 SCHOOL

& E 40' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 375040000000000000

414 W CENTER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,970

4,165

7,135

7,135

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JAVIER

416 W CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2140

Owner #: 250947

Parcel/Seq #: 7108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 17 SCHOOL

1978 14X56 MELODY MH

Acct #: 375040500000000000

416 W CENTER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

6,487

8,137

8,137

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELLER VERNON

15 N DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2147

Owner #: 8378

Parcel/Seq #: 7109/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 17 SCHOOL

1977 14X80 TOWN & COUNTRY MH

Acct #: 375041000000000000

15 N DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

11,013

14,313

14,313

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERMOSILLO JOSEPH ADRIAN

9151 HELIUM RD

AMARILLO TX 79119-7624

Owner #: 215201

Parcel/Seq #: 7110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 18 SCHOOL

2000 28X45 WINDCREST DW MH

Acct #: 375042000000000000

1 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

29,771

31,421

31,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 7111/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 18 SCHOOLAcct #: 375042200000000000

5 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

2,160

3,810

3,810

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLVERA LORI B & EVELYN

413 W CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2139

Owner #: 276573

Parcel/Seq #: 7112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 18 SCHOOL

LOTS 3-4

Acct #: 375043000000000000

413 W CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

4,848

8,148

8,148

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEJIA JOSE MANUEL & LAURA

2 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2538

Owner #: 260171

Parcel/Seq #: 212082/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 18 SCHOOL

1998 26X75 CRESTRIDGE DW MH

Acct #: 3750435

2 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,300

43,473

46,773

46,773

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ ANTONIO R & MARIA

422 SW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2506

Owner #: 6689

Parcel/Seq #: 7113/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 7-8Acct #: 375044000000000000

422 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

44,346

48,746

48,746

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ ANTONIO R & MARIA

422 SW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2506

Owner #: 6689

Parcel/Seq #: 211658/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

TAQUERIA EL GENERAL

Acct #: 37504401

422 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,157

18,157

18,157

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GRANADOS BERTA

414 SW 1ST AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 210033

Parcel/Seq #: 7114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 18 SCHOOLAcct #: 375045000000000000

414 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

16,003

18,203

18,203

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EHRLICH MITCHELL

1806 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 3585

Parcel/Seq #: 7115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 18 SCHOOLAcct #: 375046000000000000

410 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

26,285

28,485

28,485

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA GABINO & VICTORIA

402 SW 1ST AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2506

Owner #: 251023

Parcel/Seq #: 7116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1170

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 18 SCHOOL

THE SE 0.037 ACRES

& THE S/2 OF LOT 12

Acct #: 375047000000000000

402 SW 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,080

39,189

42,269

42,269

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA VICTOR & JULIETA

306 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3038

Owner #: 250897

Parcel/Seq #: 263177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 18 SCHOOL

THE NW 0.124 ACRES

Acct #: 375047100000000000

406 SW 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

1,925

4,125

4,125

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALVAREZ JESUS ALEJANDRO & 

YESENIA A

14 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2538

Owner #: 255430

Parcel/Seq #: 7117/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 18 SCHOOL

THE N/2 OF LOT 12

Acct #: 375048000000000000

14 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,848

6,949

8,797

8,797

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CHARLOTTE L

PO BOX 542

PERRYTON TX 79070-0542

Owner #: 2974

Parcel/Seq #: 7118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 19 SCHOOL

LOTS 1-3

Acct #: 375049000000000000

421 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

55,683

62,283

62,283

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS CHARLOTTE L

PO BOX 542

PERRYTON TX 79070-0542

Owner #: 2974

Parcel/Seq #: 7119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 19 SCHOOLAcct #: 375049500000000000

409 SW 1ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

3,414

5,614

5,614

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JOSE LUIS

10 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 6266

Parcel/Seq #: 7120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 5 & 6Acct #: 375050000000000000

106 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

9,854

14,254

14,254

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ BERNARDO

422 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 213530

Parcel/Seq #: 7121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 19 SCHOOLAcct #: 375051000000000000

422 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

25,330

26,980

26,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINA ERNESTO & KASSANDRA

418 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 274761

Parcel/Seq #: 7122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 19 SCHOOLAcct #: 375052000000000000

418 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

1,650

11,834

13,484

13,484

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES INOCENCIO

414 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 10582

Parcel/Seq #: 7123/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 19 SCHOOLAcct #: 375053000000000000

414 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

18,935

20,585

20,585

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA EDGAR & LILIANA

410 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 215320

Parcel/Seq #: 7124/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1540

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 19 SCHOOL

W 48' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 375054000000000000

410 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2516 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,584

55,269

56,853

56,853

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENDOZA EDGAR & LILIANA

410 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 215320

Parcel/Seq #: 7125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1510

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 19 SCHOOL

W 45' OF LOT 11 & THE EAST 2'

OF LOT 10

Acct #: 375055000000000000

406 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,551

26,620

28,171

28,171

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTIN MARTY LEE

118 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2540

Owner #: 218471

Parcel/Seq #: 7126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 19 SCHOOL

& THE EAST 5' OF LOT 11

Acct #: 375056000000000000

118 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,815

31,234

59

33,108

33,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIRAMONTES AGUSTIN YADIRA

403 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2515

Owner #: 215039

Parcel/Seq #: 7127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 20 SCHOOL

& N/2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 375057000000000000

201 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,300

5,159

192

8,651

8,651

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALINDO LUIS & TANIA

205 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276132

Parcel/Seq #: 7128/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5340

 Map:

ALL OF LOTS 2-3

& S/2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 375058000000000000

205 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,707

26,704

32,411

32,411

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

77 TEXTEL LLC

1601 ROBINHOOD RD

VISTA CA 92084-7445

Owner #: 214122

Parcel/Seq #: 7136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.4950

 Map:

BLK 1 SHAFFER

E PART OF BLOCK 1

Acct #: 380001000000000000

210 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

44,510

306,404

350,914

350,914

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

77 TEXTEL LLC

1601 ROBINHOOD RD

VISTA CA 92084-7445

Owner #: 214122

Parcel/Seq #: 7137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1050

 Map:

BLK 1 SHAFFER

W PART OF BLK 1

Acct #: 380002000000000000

210 SE 24TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

34,163

260,460

294,623

294,623

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 212231/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6860

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 SIEWERTAcct #: 3820010

2401  VASSAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,866

10,866

10,866

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLEDA ALFONSO M & VERONICA

126 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2159

Owner #: 214625

Parcel/Seq #: 7148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385001000000000000

126 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

9,784

11,434

11,434

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA ROBERTO & MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 7149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385002000000000000

118 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

7,682

10,982

10,982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ALFREDO & MARTHA

1102 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4128

Owner #: 212776

Parcel/Seq #: 7150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 4-5 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385004000000000000

114 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

17,370

20,670

20,670

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE LA CRUZ VICTOR

106 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2159

Owner #: 216784

Parcel/Seq #: 7151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385005000000000000

106 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,320

1,375

2,695

2,695

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO GONZOLO

518 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2111

Owner #: 213264

Parcel/Seq #: 7152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385006000000000000

518 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

59,563

61,213

61,213

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARRUFO MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 212390

Parcel/Seq #: 7155/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 8-10 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 24X48 DW MH

Acct #: 385008000000000000

121 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,950

15,368

31,593

51,911

51,911

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO GONZOLO

518 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2111

Owner #: 213264

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

137

538

675

675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO JOEL SR

114 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2020

Owner #: 213839

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

138

538

676

676

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO MARIA ELVIA PANTOJA

314 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276977

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

137

538

675

675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO NOEL

3220 FM

HEREFORD TX 79045

Owner #: 276975

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

137

538

675

675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

137

538

675

675

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANDUJANO SERGIO PANTOJA

314 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276976

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0140

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

138

538

676

676

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ JUANA FONSECA

625 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276978

Parcel/Seq #: 7156/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0860

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1978 14X72 MH

Acct #: 385009000000000000

113 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

825

3,228

4,053

4,053

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 7157/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385009500000000000

111 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

1,375

3,025

3,025

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERTON DANNY ESTATE

 EDDIE OVERTON

105 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 9257

Parcel/Seq #: 7158/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 SILVERDALE

1964 M-SYSTEM 10X50 MH

Acct #: 385010000000000000

105 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,650

2,650

4,300

4,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHICK DALE O

706 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2420

Owner #: 2148

Parcel/Seq #: 7159/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 1 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385011000000000000

101 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,650

34,896

36,546

36,546

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALVAREZ MARCOS JR & PEGGY

18 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2157

Owner #: 213695

Parcel/Seq #: 7161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385013000000000000

18 N FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,840

37,984

42,824

42,824

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SPROUSE ERVIN

PO BOX 407

PERRYTON TX 79070-0407

Owner #: 11674

Parcel/Seq #: 7162/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385014000000000000

14 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

25,174

27,374

27,374

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE VALENTE

 LETICIA MARQUEZ

122 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2441

Owner #: 8887

Parcel/Seq #: 7163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385015000000000000

10 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

24,900

27,100

27,100

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS ERNEST RAY

DECEASED

Owner #: 276989

Parcel/Seq #: 7164/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 5 BLOCK 2 SILVERDALE

LOTS 5-6

12X50 TRADEWINDS MH

Acct #: 385016000000000000

2 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,467

5,005

6,472

6,472

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GROVER NEAL

2501 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5412

Owner #: 2997

Parcel/Seq #: 7164/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 5 BLOCK 2 SILVERDALE

LOTS 5-6

12X50 TRADEWINDS MH

Acct #: 385016000000000000

2 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,467

5,005

6,472

6,472

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS LARRY WAYNE

DECEASED

Owner #: 276991

Parcel/Seq #: 7164/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 5 BLOCK 2 SILVERDALE

LOTS 5-6

12X50 TRADEWINDS MH

Acct #: 385016000000000000

2 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,467

5,005

6,472

6,472

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK JAMES W DIRT CONTRACTORS

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 2241

Parcel/Seq #: 7165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 2 SILVERDALE

SILVERDALE

Acct #: 385017000000000000

21 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

6,192

10,592

10,592

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CLARK JAMES W DIRT CONTRACTORS

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 2241

Parcel/Seq #: 7166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 2 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385018000000000000

13 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

3,550

7,950

7,950

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRANADOS MIGUEL

5 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2151

Owner #: 218541

Parcel/Seq #: 7168/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 SILVERDALE

1979 14X76 CHATEAU MH

Acct #: 385019000000000000

5 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,760

7,851

371

9,982

9,982

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCENAS GLORIA

1501 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 215225

Parcel/Seq #: 7169/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385019500000000000

1 N ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,760

1,873

3,633

3,633

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ELOY

2221 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 214274

Parcel/Seq #: 7170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 SILVERDALE

1973 14X70 CARAVAN B&W MH

1982 12X50 MH

Acct #: 385020000000000000

1 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

19,351

21,551

21,551

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ELOY

2221 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 214274

Parcel/Seq #: 250397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 3 SILVERDALE

1973 17X70 CARAVAN BW MH

1982 12X 50 MH

Acct #: 38502050000

5 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

12,537

16,937

16,937

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUSSELL JUDY TRUST

 JUDY RUSSELL TRUSTEE

806 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 256602

Parcel/Seq #: 7171/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385021000000000000

13 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

22,118

24,318

24,318

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC LAIN LARRY

PO BOX 1259

PERRYTON TX 79070-1259

Owner #: 8246

Parcel/Seq #: 7172/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1310

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 SILVERDALE

PART OF LOT 5

Acct #: 385022000000000000

17 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,134

52,359

54,493

54,493

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LAZARO G

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3773

Parcel/Seq #: 7173/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1400

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 SILVERDALE

& PART OF LOT 5

Acct #: 385023000000000000

522 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,420

76,755

79,175

79,175

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ MARIA IRMA

2 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2577

Owner #: 250278

Parcel/Seq #: 7174/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 3 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385024000000000000

2 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

14,007

17,307

17,307

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOMEZ EULOGIO

 JOEL MANDUJANO

10 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2577

Owner #: 4696

Parcel/Seq #: 7175/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385025000000000000

10 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

13,124

15,324

15,324

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ LUPE

JOHNNY MARTINEZ

1866 W ROBINSON ST APT B

NORMAN OK 73069-7323

Owner #: 7889

Parcel/Seq #: 7176/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 3 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385026000000000000

502 SW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

28,427

35,027

2,917

32,110

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA LUIS RAUL AND MARIA

101 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 9219

Parcel/Seq #: 7177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 SILVERDALE

N 48' OF LOT 1

1984 14X80 LANCER MH

Acct #: 385026500000000000

101 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,112

8,384

10,496

10,496

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 276034

Parcel/Seq #: 7178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 SILVERDALE

& THE S 2' OF LOT 1

Acct #: 385027000000000000

107 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,288

5,239

514

8,041

8,041

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 276034

Parcel/Seq #: 7179/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385028000000000000

109 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

21,406

23,606

23,606

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 7180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 4 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385029000000000000

113 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

1,375

3,575

3,575

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 

APOSTOLIC

FAITH INC

121 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 11606

Parcel/Seq #: 7181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 4 SILVERDALE

CHURCH

Acct #: 385030000000000000

121 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,400

98,678

103,078

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ANGELINA & JAIME 

PALLARES

102 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2543

Owner #: 212531

Parcel/Seq #: 7182/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 SILVERDALE

1968 23X60 KIT MH

Acct #: 385031000000000000

102 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

10,054

12,254

1,081

11,173

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

VELEZ MARIA ERNESTINE

106 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2543

Owner #: 8392

Parcel/Seq #: 7183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 4 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385032000000000000

106 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

27,011

29,211

29,211

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 585 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

VELEZ MARIA ERNESTINE

106 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2543

Owner #: 8392

Parcel/Seq #: 7184/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 4 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385033000000000000

110 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

1,375

3,575

3,575

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ORLANDO

422 SW 2ND AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 255389

Parcel/Seq #: 7186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 4 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385035000000000000

118 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

2,799

7,199

7,199

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA ROBERTO

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 250249

Parcel/Seq #: 7187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 4 SILVERDALE

1998 14X76 MH

Acct #: 385036000000000000

120 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

13,738

15,938

15,938

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN TERRY L & RENEE

PO BOX 812

PERRYTON TX 79070-0812

Owner #: 269558

Parcel/Seq #: 7188/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8520

 Map:

LOT 1-7 BLK 5 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385036500000000000

514 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,324

31,111

47,435

47,435

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GILBERTO

202 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-2545

Owner #: 5620

Parcel/Seq #: 7189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 5 SILVERDALE

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 385037000000000000

202 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

22,031

24,231

24,231

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JANZEN MARY ELLEN

401 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276863

Parcel/Seq #: 7190/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 5 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385038000000000000

206 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

150

2,350

2,350

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NAVARRETE HILARIA D

210 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2545

Owner #: 215068

Parcel/Seq #: 7191/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 5 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385039000000000000

210 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,200

1,956

4,632

8,788

8,788

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YARA T P

214 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2545

Owner #: 13577

Parcel/Seq #: 7192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1490

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 5 SILVERDALE

E 65' OF LOTS 11-12

1998 16X86 CRESTRIDGE MH

Acct #: 385040000000000000

214 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,980

18,013

19,993

19,993

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN TERRY L & RENEE

PO BOX 812

PERRYTON TX 79070-0812

Owner #: 269558

Parcel/Seq #: 7193/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 5 SILVERDALE

W 75' OF LOTS 11-12

Acct #: 385041000000000000

218 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

1,807

5,107

5,107

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ EDUARDO

126 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2020

Owner #: 7885

Parcel/Seq #: 7194/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 6 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385042000000000000

126 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

23,099

25,299

9,671

15,628

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MULLINAX LEONARD ESTATE

122 N GRINNELL ST

BAD ADDRESS

UNKNOWN TX 00000

Owner #: 210372

Parcel/Seq #: 7195/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 6 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385043000000000000

122 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

13,479

15,679

15,679

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO JOEL SR

114 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2020

Owner #: 213839

Parcel/Seq #: 7196/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

1980 14X70 CLIPPER MH

Acct #: 385044000000000000

118 N GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,760

6,949

8,709

8,709

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 7197/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6  SILVERDALEAcct #: 385045000000000000

114 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,068

39,125

41,193

41,193

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVIRA LEONEL & JULIANA

110 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2020

Owner #: 215205

Parcel/Seq #: 7198/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2030

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

& 9' OF THE BACK OF LOT 4

2012 18X80 FLEETWOOD MH

Acct #: 385046000000000000

110 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,336

22,504

24,840

24,840

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JOSE E & PEDRO 

CASTILLO

 PEDRO CASTILLO

14 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2018

Owner #: 255213

Parcel/Seq #: 7199/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

DUPLEX

Acct #: 385047000000000000

106 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

1,892

21,194

23,086

23,086

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ JOSE A

614 NW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2002

Owner #: 7592

Parcel/Seq #: 7200/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 6 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385048000000000000

614 NW 1ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,892

40,947

42,839

42,839

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JUAN C & NUBIA CARRILLO

401 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2805

Owner #: 215160

Parcel/Seq #: 7203/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2480

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

& THE N 22' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 385049020000000000

117 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,376

3,686

6,062

6,062

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA ROBERTO & MARIA E

121 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2153

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 7204/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

1984 14X80 FLEETWOOD MH

Acct #: 385049030000000000

121 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

1,650

10,715

12,365

12,365

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECERRIL ROBERTO R

14618 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 772

Parcel/Seq #: 7205/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

& S 28' OF L 10 &

N 42' OF L 12

Acct #: 385049500000000000

109 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,960

2,028

5,988

5,988

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL FLORENTINA

101 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2158

Owner #: 276699

Parcel/Seq #: 7206/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1910

 Map:

Lot 14 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

& S/11' OF LOT 13

Acct #: 385049700000000000

101 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,832

95,074

96,906

96,906

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL MARTIN J

105 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2158

Owner #: 770

Parcel/Seq #: 7207/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 6 SILVERDALE

& THE S 8' OF LOT 12

Acct #: 385049710000000000

105 N FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,914

11,094

13,008

13,008

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS ELIAS J

22 N GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2018

Owner #: 213345

Parcel/Seq #: 7208/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 7 SILVERDALE

LOTS 1-3

Acct #: 385050000000000000

22 N GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

6,600

6,485

13,085

13,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7209/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5170

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 7 SILVERDALE

1998 16X68 VILLA MH

Acct #: 385051000000000000

6 N GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

81,423

88,023

88,023

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PEDRO & ROSALBA

21 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 216250

Parcel/Seq #: 7210/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 7 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385052000000000000

21 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

3,245

5,445

5,445

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 250185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 7 SILVERDALEAcct #: 38505210000

17 N FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

6,223

8,423

8,423

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL BENITO & MARTIA

102 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2540

Owner #: 250456

Parcel/Seq #: 250186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 7 SILVERDALEAcct #: 38505220000

13 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

4,255

6,455

6,455

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ MARISOL

17 N FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 268518

Parcel/Seq #: 252550/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 7 SILVERDALEAcct #: 38505240000

17 N FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

2,724

4,924

4,924

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CESSNA MARK & TRACIE

1 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 210601

Parcel/Seq #: 7211/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 7 SILVERDALE

1999 28X56 DWMH

Acct #: 385052500000000000

1 N FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

4,400

33,763

38,163

38,163

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIFT DAVID L & DONNA J

1209 JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3841

Owner #: 4577

Parcel/Seq #: 7212/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 8 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385053000000000000

1 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

5,748

7,948

7,948

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL RAYMOND S

9 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2425

Owner #: 250399

Parcel/Seq #: 7213/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 8 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385054000000000000

9 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

47,434

51,834

51,834

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 590 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7214/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 8 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385055000000000000

13 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

31,729

33,929

33,929

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLARDO LUIS

17 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2425

Owner #: 211004

Parcel/Seq #: 7215/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 8 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385056000000000000

17 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

36,261

38,461

38,461

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ HECTOR DAVID & MARIA

21 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2425

Owner #: 216526

Parcel/Seq #: 7216/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 8 SILVERDALE

1971 14X72 SCHULTZ MH

Acct #: 385057000000000000

21 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

8,376

10,576

10,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ANA

410 SE 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275845

Parcel/Seq #: 7217/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 8 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385058000000000000

2 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

19,464

1,375

23,039

23,039

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES CLAUDIA YVETTE

14 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2547

Owner #: 254160

Parcel/Seq #: 7218/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 8 SILVERDALE

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 385059000000000000

6 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

98,532

100,732

100,732

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES JESUS & LORENA

14 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2547

Owner #: 210350

Parcel/Seq #: 7219/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 9-20 BLK 8 SILVERDALE

2002 28 X 69  OAKCREEK DW MH

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 385060000000000000

14 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

166,701

171,101

32,771

138,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLMAN RAYMOND E & NANCY

2010 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 214248

Parcel/Seq #: 7220/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 1-12 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385060500000000000

22 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,400

49,315

53,715

53,715

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTRELL WILLIAM T

PO BOX 287

PERRYTON TX 79070-0287

Owner #: 213858

Parcel/Seq #: 7221/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385061000000000000

101 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

69,627

71,827

35,656

36,171

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDEZ SANTIAGO

105 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2427

Owner #: 263392

Parcel/Seq #: 7222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385062000000000000

105 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

25,412

27,612

27,612

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 7223/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385063000000000000

109 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

16,203

18,403

18,403

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PYLE AMBER

1206 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4146

Owner #: 211344

Parcel/Seq #: 7224/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385064000000000000

113 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

2,200

2,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK TONYA R

321 SW 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4121

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 7225/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 9 SILVERDALE

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 385065000000000000

121 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,400

9,003

13,403

13,403

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

106 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276841

Parcel/Seq #: 7226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 9 SILVERDALE

2008 16X56 LEGACY CLASSIC MH

MH00541957

Acct #: 385066000000000000

102 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

19,026

21,226

21,226

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

106 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276841

Parcel/Seq #: 7227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385067000000000000

106 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

16,690

18,890

18,890

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE ELOY 1

110 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 213280

Parcel/Seq #: 7230/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 9 SILVERDALE

1993 60X80 BELLA VISTA MH

Acct #: 385068200000000000

110 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,400

27,510

31,910

31,910

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES MARTIN R & LUCY J

426 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 213309

Parcel/Seq #: 7232/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385070000000000000

118 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

81,225

83,425

83,425

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ JULIO & YOLANDA

122 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2549

Owner #: 215556

Parcel/Seq #: 7233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 9 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385071000000000000

122 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

3,780

5,980

5,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL SANTIAGO

615 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2409

Owner #: 773

Parcel/Seq #: 7234/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 10 SILVERDALE

1979 14X60 WAYSIDE MH

Acct #: 385072000000000000

615 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

18,705

20,905

575

20,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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CLARK TONYA R

321 SW 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4121

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 7235/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 10 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385073000000000000

205 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,200

22,107

24,307

24,307

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRAY BOBBY LEE JR

113 N JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276840

Parcel/Seq #: 7236/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5160

 Map:

LOT 3-5 BLK 10 SILVERDALE

1980 28X72 TOWN & COUNTRY MH

Acct #: 385074000000000000

213 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,480

23,051

30,531

30,531

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN & VERONICA

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 212176

Parcel/Seq #: 7238/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 10 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385076000000000000

219 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

1,586

3,786

3,786

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO EFREN & VERONICA

613 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3536

Owner #: 212176

Parcel/Seq #: 7239/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2380

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 10 SILVERDALEAcct #: 385076500000000000

622 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,036

5,567

8,603

8,603

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONEY LARRY

PO BOX 771

PERRYTON TX 79070-0771

Owner #: 8608

Parcel/Seq #: 7241/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 10 SILVERDALE

1984 PALM HARBOR MH

Acct #: 385077000000000000

202 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

2,200

13,549

15,749

964

14,785

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7242/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3270

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 10 SILVERDALE

& N 45' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 385078000000000000

210 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,180

46,542

50,722

13,199

37,523

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 SILVERDALE

& THE SOUTH 5' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 385079000000000000

214 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,420

25,793

28,213

28,213

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5890

 Map:

LOTS 12-14Acct #: 385080000000000000

218 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,524

7,422

2,750

17,696

17,696

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEYEA RICHARD

2418 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5816

Owner #: 210198

Parcel/Seq #: 7253/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3510

 Map:

LOTS 1-2Acct #: 390001000000000000

1101 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

81,180

190,756

271,936

271,936

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC DONALDS CORPORATION

 GERRID KENDRIK CPA

115 FALCON RD

ALTUS OK 73521

Owner #: 8115

Parcel/Seq #: 7254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6980

 Map:

LOT 3-6 BLK 1 SOUTH PARKAcct #: 390002000000000000

1109 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

192,456

444,764

637,220

637,220

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS AUTOMART LLC

ATTN LOYD CATOR

PO BOX 783

PERRYTON TX 79070-0783

Owner #: 214963

Parcel/Seq #: 7257/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1710

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 SOUTH PARK

LOTS 7-10 & LOTS 11-12

Acct #: 390004000000000000

1102 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

63,320

77,317

140,637

140,637

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES LLC

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276822

Parcel/Seq #: 7259/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2290

 Map:

W 100' OF LOTS 1-2Acct #: 390006000000000000

1201 S MAIN ST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

97,416

51,523

148,939

148,939

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MAGALLANES ROSENDO GABRIEL

1201 1/2 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276599

Parcel/Seq #: 7260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1200

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 SOUTH PARK

E 52.5' OF LOTS 1-2

1995 16X76 SKYLN MH

Acct #: 390007000000000000

1201 S MAIN PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

19,863

18,919

38,782

38,782

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES LLC

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276822

Parcel/Seq #: 7262/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2440

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 SOUTH PARK

& N 20' OF LOT 4

Acct #: 390008000000000000

1205 S MAIN ST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

66,528

117,407

183,935

183,935

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARMEX AUTO SALES LLC

PO BOX 606

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276822

Parcel/Seq #: 7263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2980

 Map:

W 100'OF S 30' LOT 4

W 100' OF LOTS 5-6

Acct #: 390009000000000000

1209 S MAIN ST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

123,552

38,369

161,921

161,921

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 7264/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3130

 Map:

E 52.5' OF S 30' OF LOT 4 &

E 52.5' LOF LOTS 5-6

Acct #: 390010000000000000

11 SE 13TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,632

5,668

22,300

22,300

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 7265/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOTS 7-8 & N 25' OF LOT 9Acct #: 390011000000000000

1202 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,150

9,600

27,750

27,750

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUNA NORMA A ONTIVEROS

1214 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4138

Owner #: 215206

Parcel/Seq #: 7266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOTS 10-12 BLK 2 SOUTH PARK

& THE S/2 OF LOT 9

Acct #: 390012000000000000

1214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4138 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

25,410

14,461

39,871

39,871

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 7268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 15.3300

 Map:

WRIGHT & WILLIAMS

ELEMENTARY

Acct #: 391001000000000000

1700 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

36,792

36,792

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES CAROL D

2810 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5346

Owner #: 254144

Parcel/Seq #: 7271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9200

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 S WOOD 1

S 66.4' OF N 363.4' OF LOT 4

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 392001000000000000

2810 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,030

135,775

151,805

151,805

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING VI LLC

 SPIRIT REALTY CAPITAL

2727 N HARWOOD ST STE 300

DALLAS TX 75201-2407

Owner #: 261250

Parcel/Seq #: 7272/1

Agent: KURZGRPINC - KURZ GROUP INC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

THE N 297' OF LOT 4

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 392002000000000000

2806 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

71,961

780,417

852,378

852,378

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTLETT ENTERPRISES INC

1 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2007

Owner #: 690

Parcel/Seq #: 7273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1550

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 S WOOD 1

S 386.449' OF LOT  4

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 392003000000000000

0 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

81,655

81,655

81,655

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAYBERRY CATHY ANN

5203 COLLINWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-3631

Owner #: 257832

Parcel/Seq #: 7276/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2630

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1 (06887 A)

&THE S .5739 ACRES OF

SOUTHWOOD #2  BLOCK 11

Acct #: 392013000000000000

2722 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,006

296,901

316,907

316,907

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TANG HUI ZHU

9802 LYNNROSE SPRINGS DR

TOMBALL TX 77375-8424

Owner #: 218016

Parcel/Seq #: 7277/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6680

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 392015000000000000

2802 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

33,803

191,642

225,445

225,445

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARTLETT ENTERPRISES INC

1 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2007

Owner #: 690

Parcel/Seq #: 7278/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9890

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 S WOOD 1

SE 0.286' OF LOT 4

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 392016000000000000

0 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,666

15,666

15,666

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 19 LLC

 FAMILY DOLLAR

PO BOX 1017

CHARLOTTE NC 28201-1017

Owner #: 250900

Parcel/Seq #: 212570/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9200

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 3920161

2902 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,030

360,122

376,152

376,152

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 7280/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.7900

 Map:

BLK 3-4 S WOOD 1

LT 5-14 BLK 3 & ALL OF BLK 4

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 392020000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,293

1,615

42,293

1,615

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

3101 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5323

Owner #: 9116

Parcel/Seq #: 210663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.9300

 Map:

LOT 1-4  BLK 1 S WOOD 1

& N 630' OF BLOCK 2 (LOT 1-4)

Acct #: 3920210

401  SW 24TH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

93,931

93,931

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

L & R CREATION FAMILY

PO BOX 427

BOOKER TX 79005-0427

Owner #: 217255

Parcel/Seq #: 213135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 23.4390

 Map:

LOT 2-4 BLK 1 S WOOD 1

&S 680' LOT 1 & ALL L2-4 BLK 2

SOUTH WOOD 1

&S 950' BLK 5-6 & ALL BLK 7-10

Acct #: 3920250

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,837

3,867

23,837

3,867

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

B & G PRODUCTION INC

1010 OKLAHOMA AVE

WOODWARD OK 73801-4662

Owner #: 211115

Parcel/Seq #: 213913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6010

 Map:

BLK 5-6 S WOOD 1

THE N 150' OF BLOCKS 5 & 6

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 3920255

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,488

12,488

12,488

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 7275/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

SOUTHWOOD #1Acct #: 392100000000000000

0 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,200

13,200

13,200

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 250407/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 39210100000

0 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,200

13,200

13,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 250408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 39210200000

0 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,200

13,200

13,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 250410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 39210300000

0 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,200

13,200

13,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 250411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 39210400000

0 SW 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,200

13,200

13,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 250412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6540

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

& THE W 90.42' OF LOT 11

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 39210500000

0 SW 28TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

25,080

25,080

25,080

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUDD FAMILY REAL ESTATE LLC

PO BOX 397

PERRYTON TX 79070-0397

Owner #: 255202

Parcel/Seq #: 250414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2090

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 S WOOD 1

W 336' LOT 12 & E 30' LOT 11

SOUTHWOOD #1

Acct #: 39210700000

14 SW 28TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

46,332

614,421

660,753

660,753

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 7281/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4201

 Map:

SOUTHWOOD #2Acct #: 393001000000000000

0 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

63,203

63,203

63,203

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON L KIRK SEPARATE

 PROPERTY TRUST

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2625

Parcel/Seq #: 261118/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6660

 Map:

BLK 11 S WOOD 2

SOUTHWOOD #2

Acct #: 3930020

2616 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,308

12,308

12,308

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 7286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395001000000000000

12 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,850

40,491

44,341

44,341

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA JOSE JR

& MARISOL MARQUEZ TREJO

321 W 3RD AVENUE

SPEARMAN TX 79081

Owner #: 276836

Parcel/Seq #: 7287/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395002000000000000

1305 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

23,609

27,459

27,459

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MARIA D

1309 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4616

Owner #: 9131

Parcel/Seq #: 7288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395003000000000000

1309 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

21,782

25,632

25,632

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MUNOZ VICTOR & NAVARRETE 

HORTENCIA

1313 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4616

Owner #: 276149

Parcel/Seq #: 7289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395004000000000000

1313 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 4616 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

38,218

42,068

42,068

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROTH DENNIS R

1317 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4616

Owner #: 10595

Parcel/Seq #: 7290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395005000000000000

1317 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

43,535

47,385

47,385

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEARY BRADY & LANA

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 13583

Parcel/Seq #: 7291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRST

DUPLEX

Acct #: 395006000000000000

1321 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,850

55,733

59,583

59,583

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LYNN MANAGEMENT LLC

PO BOX 724

PERRYTON TX 79070-0724

Owner #: 276283

Parcel/Seq #: 7292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9300

 Map:

LOT 7-11 BLK 1 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395007000000000000

1302 S MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,387

150,000

171,387

171,387

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

N 5 WIRELINE SERVICE LLC

ATTN LUIS NAJERA

PO BOX 836

PERRYTON TX 79070-0836

Owner #: 214052

Parcel/Seq #: 7294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395008000000000000

1322 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,447

60,996

65,443

65,443

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCON MARCOS

PO BOX 272

PERRYTON TX 79070-0272

Owner #: 9130

Parcel/Seq #: 7295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395009000000000000

1301 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

48,123

51,973

51,973

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LIRA ANGEL & PALMIRA

1305 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 254154

Parcel/Seq #: 7296/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395010000000000000

1305 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

48,364

52,599

52,599

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ JESUS A & MARISCAL IMELDA

1309 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 276228

Parcel/Seq #: 7297/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395011000000000000

1309 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

43,241

47,091

47,091

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ LEONARDO & ROSA H

1313 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 214379

Parcel/Seq #: 7298/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395012000000000000

1313 S BAYLOR ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

121,700

125,550

125,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR GARY A

1317 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 12102

Parcel/Seq #: 7299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 5 & 6

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395013000000000000

1317 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

336,565

344,265

236,389

107,876

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LLAMAS JOSE A & MARISOL

1914 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5104

Owner #: 215496

Parcel/Seq #: 7301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395015000000000000

1302 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

82,358

86,208

86,208

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CVX L&C LLC

PO BOX 638

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0638

Owner #: 250909

Parcel/Seq #: 7302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 STARK 1Acct #: 395016000000000000

1306 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

39,182

43,032

43,032

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA HECTOR HERNANDEZ

PO BOX 297

PERRYTON TX 79070-0297

Owner #: 214039

Parcel/Seq #: 7303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395017000000000000

1310 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

34,110

37,960

37,960

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JAVIER & ANA MARIA

1314 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4617

Owner #: 218456

Parcel/Seq #: 7305/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395018000000000000

1314 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

42,809

46,659

46,659

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GILBERTO & MARIA

1318 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4617

Owner #: 214664

Parcel/Seq #: 7306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395019000000000000

1318 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

50,954

54,804

54,804

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALLER JUDITH ANN

1322 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4617

Owner #: 5123

Parcel/Seq #: 7307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395020000000000000

1322 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

55,998

59,848

59,848

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN DEBORAH

1301 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4626

Owner #: 218378

Parcel/Seq #: 7308/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395021000000000000

1301 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,850

54,940

58,790

58,790

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

1305 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4626

Owner #: 275824

Parcel/Seq #: 7309/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395022000000000000

1305 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 4626 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

46,938

50,788

50,788

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TERRY DORA ESTATE

 NIKKI BOONE

3133 W 3RD ST  TRLR 113

ODESSA TX 79763-3955

Owner #: 276031

Parcel/Seq #: 7310/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395023000000000000

1309 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

43,573

47,423

47,423

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEETS MARTHA S ESTATE

 C DEWAYNE GIPSON

406 S FIR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3616

Owner #: 250408

Parcel/Seq #: 7311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395024000000000000

1313 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

51,355

55,205

55,205

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GILBERTO & MARIA

1318 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4617

Owner #: 214664

Parcel/Seq #: 7312/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395025000000000000

1317 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

38,470

1,200

43,520

43,520

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNDAY LARRY

1321 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4626

Owner #: 8803

Parcel/Seq #: 7313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395026000000000000

1321 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

70,063

73,913

73,913

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAWFORD CHARLES L

1302 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4623

Owner #: 2711

Parcel/Seq #: 7314/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 STARK 1

& N/2 OF LOT 8

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395027000000000000

1302 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

53,364

59,139

59,139

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEGSTROM ELAINE

1318 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 210070

Parcel/Seq #: 7315/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 STARK 1

& S 25' OF LOT 8

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395028000000000000

1310 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

18,639

24,414

24,414

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 7316/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395029000000000000

1314 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

36,089

39,939

39,939

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIGGS BILLIE JEAN

PO BOX 353

BOOKER TX 79005-0353

Owner #: 250968

Parcel/Seq #: 7317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395030000000000000

1318 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

45,391

49,241

49,241

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINSWORTH JOSEPH E

3425 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 2419

Parcel/Seq #: 7318/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 STARK 1

UND INT

Acct #: 395031000000000000

1322 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

33,723

37,573

37,573

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC NEELY MIKE

321 SW 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4121

Owner #: 8289

Parcel/Seq #: 7319/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395032000000000000

321 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

116,468

120,318

120,318

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS HUMBERTO

PO BOX 1006

PERRYTON TX 79070-4630

Owner #: 9194

Parcel/Seq #: 7320/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 STARK 1Acct #: 395033000000000000

1305 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

87,372

91,222

16,027

75,195

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN WILLIAM A & TIMMI

2 BUNKER PASS

CANYON TX 79015-1808

Owner #: 274755

Parcel/Seq #: 7321/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1370

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 STARK 1

& THE N 35' OF LOT 4

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395034000000000000

1313 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,273

41,970

45,243

45,243

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLEN Z G

1701 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 209

Parcel/Seq #: 7321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1370

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 STARK 1

& THE N 35' OF LOT 4

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395034000000000000

1313 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,273

41,970

45,243

45,243

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VANLANDINGHAM JEFFERY C & 

MARGARET

1317 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4630

Owner #: 213565

Parcel/Seq #: 7322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 4 STARK 1

& S 15' OF LOT 4

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395035000000000000

1317 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

68,206

73,211

73,211

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE RAMIRO NAVARRETE & 

ALEJANDRA

1321 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4630

Owner #: 276164

Parcel/Seq #: 7323/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395036000000000000

1321 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 4630 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

81,120

84,970

84,970

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ATTAWAY PAULA DEE

1302 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4627

Owner #: 266461

Parcel/Seq #: 7324/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395037000000000000

1302 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

64,250

68,100

68,100

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RATTLER GARY DON

1306 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4627

Owner #: 255416

Parcel/Seq #: 7325/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395038000000000000

1306 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

39,804

43,654

43,654

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REVILLA LILYANA

1006 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4238

Owner #: 216185

Parcel/Seq #: 7326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395039000000000000

1310 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

62,191

66,041

66,041

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TERRAZAS CESAR O & ROXANA

1314 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4627

Owner #: 216876

Parcel/Seq #: 7327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395040000000000000

1314 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

46,386

50,236

50,236

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRAND ALMA LAKE

1318 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4627

Owner #: 276509

Parcel/Seq #: 7328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395041000000000000

1318 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

49,813

53,663

53,663

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ L MARIO

PO BOX 594

PERRYTON TX 79070-0594

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 7329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 4 STARK 1

1981 14X56 TITAN MH

Acct #: 395042000000000000

1322 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,850

6,365

10,215

10,215

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRIS SHELIA

413 SW 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4018

Owner #: 216788

Parcel/Seq #: 7330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395043000000000000

413 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

137,302

141,152

141,152

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON ANNA GABRIELA

1305 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4510

Owner #: 276518

Parcel/Seq #: 7331/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 5 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395044000000000000

1305 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,283

17,317

18,600

18,600

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON EDGAR ROGER

14619 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6573

Owner #: 276517

Parcel/Seq #: 7331/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 5 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395044000000000000

1305 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,283

17,317

18,600

18,600

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CASTANON SAUL JR

3506 VAN TASSEL ST APT A

AMARILLO TX 79121-1781

Owner #: 276516

Parcel/Seq #: 7331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0540

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 5 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395044000000000000

1305 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,283

17,317

18,600

18,600

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 7332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395045000000000000

1309 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

38,084

41,934

41,934

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO JOSE HUGO JR 1

 NIVAREO & NORELIA RINCON

1313 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4510

Owner #: 215123

Parcel/Seq #: 7333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395046000000000000

1313 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

21,139

24,989

24,989

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELA ROY & MARY

1317 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4510

Owner #: 210969

Parcel/Seq #: 7336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395047000000000000

1317 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

53,595

57,445

57,445

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STILL SHAWN L

418 SW 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4502

Owner #: 276661

Parcel/Seq #: 7337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 STARK 1

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395048000000000000

418 SW 14TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

90,248

94,098

94,098

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JOSE ALBERTO & ERIKA

401 SW 13TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4018

Owner #: 255373

Parcel/Seq #: 7338/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 STARK 1

& N 5' OF LOT 8

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395049000000000000

401 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

139,527

143,762

143,762

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO RODOLFO

1306 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4631

Owner #: 3752

Parcel/Seq #: 7339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

S 45' OF LOT 8 & N/2 OF LOT 9

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395050000000000000

1306 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

91,284

96,674

96,674

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GILBERTO & MELISSA

1314 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4631

Owner #: 269530

Parcel/Seq #: 7340/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 5 STARK 1

& THE S/2 OF LOT 9

STARK FIRST

Acct #: 395051000000000000

1314 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

92,084

97,859

97,859

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON DAVID D

13 SW 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4613

Owner #: 210151

Parcel/Seq #: 7341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395052000000000000

1318 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

64,113

67,963

67,963

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 7342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK FIRSTAcct #: 395053000000000000

1322 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

79,989

83,839

83,839

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORNEJO JORGE

2310 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5010

Owner #: 2586

Parcel/Seq #: 7344/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396001000000000000

1401 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

45,813

49,663

49,663

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWYANE JR & SHERRI 

N

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-6530

Owner #: 212649

Parcel/Seq #: 7345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396002000000000000

1405 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

57,905

61,755

61,755

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAPARRO OSCAR

PO BOX 484

PERRYTON TX 79070-0484

Owner #: 2094

Parcel/Seq #: 7346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396003000000000000

1409 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

84,085

87,935

87,935

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARP CHARLES V

1114 MICHIGAN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3710

Owner #: 11139

Parcel/Seq #: 7347/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396004000000000000

1413 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

29,097

32,947

32,947

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYES VERLIN W

1417 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4618

Owner #: 5401

Parcel/Seq #: 7348/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396005000000000000

1417 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

40,953

44,803

44,803

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDOVAL JANETTE & LORI MONTOYA

10 SW 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3002

Owner #: 217523

Parcel/Seq #: 7349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 6 STARK 2

1990 14 X 80 MH

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396006000000000000

1421 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 5034 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,850

6,685

10,535

10,535

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SILVER STAR PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 1287

TEMPLE TX 76503-1287

Owner #: 212979

Parcel/Seq #: 7350/1

Agent: MYERSCOMP - MYERS & COMPANY LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5580

 Map:

LOTS 7-9

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396006500000000000

1402 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

81,840

33,383

115,223

115,223

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOTO JOSE D

1919 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 11574

Parcel/Seq #: 7351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396006700000000000

1414 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

39,600

39,600

39,600

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORTH PLAINS AUTOMART LLC

ATTN LOYD CATOR

PO BOX 783

PERRYTON TX 79070-0783

Owner #: 214963

Parcel/Seq #: 7352/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3720

 Map:

LOTS11-12 BLK 6 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396007000000000000

1422 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

60,984

5,525

27,267

93,776

93,776

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNNIHOO CAROL LYNN

PO BOX 736

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0736

Owner #: 3475

Parcel/Seq #: 7353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396007500000000000

1401 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

10,887

14,737

14,737

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEALEY IRENE LIFE ESTATE

1405 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4624

Owner #: 214251

Parcel/Seq #: 7354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396008000000000000

1405 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

52,280

56,130

56,130

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D A DANIEL INC

423 NOCONA DR

HOWARDWICK TX 79226-8147

Owner #: 252022

Parcel/Seq #: 7356/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396009000000000000

1409 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

37,777

41,627

41,627

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JESUS & ANGELICA

1413 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4624

Owner #: 212106

Parcel/Seq #: 7357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 7 STARK 2

& N/2 OF 5

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396010000000000000

1413 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

64,557

70,332

70,332

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUMCUM STEPHEN C & HEATHER

PO BOX 133

PERRYTON TX 79070-0133

Owner #: 216989

Parcel/Seq #: 7358/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 7 STARK 2

& THE S/2 OF LOT 5

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396011000000000000

122 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

113,819

119,594

119,594

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLVERA MIGUEL ANGEL

705 1/2 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-3538

Owner #: 276352

Parcel/Seq #: 7359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396012000000000000

1402 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

40,407

44,257

44,257

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON ESTHER E

 MARGIE MATHES

2808 ANTELOPE

VERNON TX 76384

Owner #: 5675

Parcel/Seq #: 7360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396013000000000000

1406 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

38,831

42,681

42,681

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO FRANCISCO

1410 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4619

Owner #: 12066

Parcel/Seq #: 7361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396014000000000000

1410 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

42,875

46,725

46,725

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ BENJAMIN

1010  S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4142

Owner #: 8809

Parcel/Seq #: 7362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 7 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396015000000000000

1414 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 4142 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

43,958

47,808

47,808

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SILVA PEDRO & NORMA

1418 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4619

Owner #: 212113

Parcel/Seq #: 7363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396016000000000000

1418 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

70,424

74,274

74,274

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS MIGUEL

110 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4610

Owner #: 217314

Parcel/Seq #: 7364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396017000000000000

110 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

121,069

124,919

124,919

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PALMA JORGE & IRMA

1401 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4628

Owner #: 212096

Parcel/Seq #: 7365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 8 STARK 2

& N 10' OF LOT 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396018000000000000

1401 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

97,248

101,868

101,868

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS MARISELA

1407 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4628

Owner #: 213129

Parcel/Seq #: 7367/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

THE S 40' OF LOT 2 &

THE N 25' OF LOT 3

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396019000000000000

1407 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

61,026

66,031

66,031

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA MARCO A & ANGELA

1409 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4628

Owner #: 211215

Parcel/Seq #: 7368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

S/2 OF LOT 3 &

N 45' OF LOT 4

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396020000000000000

1409 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

108,231

113,621

113,621

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIRBY DANIEL

1417 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4628

Owner #: 218515

Parcel/Seq #: 7369/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 8 STARK 2

& THE S 5' OF LOT 4

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396021000000000000

1417 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

74,355

1,600

80,190

80,190

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALTBIE MURAL & GENOVEVA

2809 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 7748

Parcel/Seq #: 7370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 8 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396022000000000000

1421 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

100,717

104,567

104,567

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASAS JAVIER & ERICA

1402 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4625

Owner #: 257806

Parcel/Seq #: 7371/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396023000000000000

1402 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 7907 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

92,816

96,666

96,666

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JUAREZ MILIANO & GUADALUPE

1406 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4625

Owner #: 216058

Parcel/Seq #: 7372/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396024000000000000

1406 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

59,799

63,649

63,649

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JESUS

1413 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4624

Owner #: 250124

Parcel/Seq #: 7373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396025000000000000

1410 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

46,140

49,990

49,990

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLETCHER JANICE ESTATE

1414 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4625

Owner #: 9751

Parcel/Seq #: 7374/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 8 STARK 2

& THE N/2 OF LOT 11

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396026000000000000

1414 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

90,241

96,016

96,016

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ECCLES VICKIE

PO BOX 51

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276126

Parcel/Seq #: 7375/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 8 STARK 2

& S/2 OF LOT 11

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396027000000000000

1422 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,888

74,196

77,084

77,084

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAWRENCE CRAIG

2922 LARENCE LANE

DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 276127

Parcel/Seq #: 7375/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 8 STARK 2

& S/2 OF LOT 11

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396027000000000000

1422 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,888

74,196

77,084

77,084

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ TWILA FAYE

1401 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4632

Owner #: 250375

Parcel/Seq #: 7376/1

Agent: SNBBNKNASS - SNB BANK NATIONAL AS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396028000000000000

1401 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

117,808

121,658

121,658

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BLANK ROBERT MICHAEL

PO BOX 827

PERRYTON TX 79070-0827

Owner #: 977

Parcel/Seq #: 7377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT2-3 BLK 9 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396029000000000000

1405 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

76,981

84,681

84,681

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURKHALTER JIMMIE D & JAMIE

1413 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4632

Owner #: 1620

Parcel/Seq #: 7378/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOTS 4 - 6

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396030000000000000

1413 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,550

134,891

146,441

146,441

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ALFONSO

1402 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4629

Owner #: 214245

Parcel/Seq #: 7380/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 9 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396032000000000000

1402 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

94,070

97,920

97,920

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA ELENA

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 212671

Parcel/Seq #: 7381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 9 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396033000000000000

1406 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

45,319

49,169

49,169

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTON DARREN L

1410 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4629

Owner #: 9427

Parcel/Seq #: 7382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 9 STARK 2

& N/2 OF LOT 10

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396034000000000000

1410 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

85,232

91,007

1,453

89,554

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL BIBIANA

1418 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4629

Owner #: 275934

Parcel/Seq #: 7383/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 9 STARK 2

& S/2 OF LOT 10

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396035000000000000

1418 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

70,027

75,802

75,802

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EISENMAN JUDY E

1422 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4629

Owner #: 3596

Parcel/Seq #: 7384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 9 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396036000000000000

1422 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

68,930

72,780

3,586

69,194

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BAKER JIM R & GAIL

1401 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4512

Owner #: 216079

Parcel/Seq #: 7385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 10 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396037000000000000

1401 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

87,385

91,235

572

90,663

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BATTIN LYUDMYLA

1409 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4512

Owner #: 216846

Parcel/Seq #: 7386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 2 & 3

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396038000000000000

1409 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

87,422

95,122

95,122

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHNEIDER JOHN D

1413 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4512

Owner #: 10872

Parcel/Seq #: 7387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396039000000000000

1413 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

65,793

69,643

69,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ROBERT A ESTATE

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6189

Parcel/Seq #: 7388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396040000000000000

1417 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

53,772

57,622

57,622

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ROBERT A ESTATE

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6189

Parcel/Seq #: 7389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396041000000000000

422 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4507 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

135,672

139,522

139,522

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERBERT ALLAN D

1402 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4633

Owner #: 5592

Parcel/Seq #: 7390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3090

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 10 STARK 2

& N 46' OF LOT 8

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396042000000000000

1402 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,392

150,833

158,225

952

157,273

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 7391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 10 STARK 2

& THE S 4' OF LOT 8

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396043000000000000

1410 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,158

86,950

91,108

91,108

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS RANDY & ROGER & MARK

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 276252

Parcel/Seq #: 7392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396044000000000000

1414 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

74,001

77,851

77,851

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 7393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 10 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396045000000000000

1418 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

71,571

75,421

75,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENDY DONNIE R

PO BOX 392

PERRYTON TX 79070-0392

Owner #: 3141

Parcel/Seq #: 7394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396046000000000000

402 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4507 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

89,112

92,962

92,962

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPOS ADOLFO FLORES

1501 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4620

Owner #: 211817

Parcel/Seq #: 7395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396047000000000000

1501 S AMHERST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

51,924

55,774

55,774

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ORTIZ KAREN

1505 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275931

Parcel/Seq #: 7396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396048000000000000

1505 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

42,656

46,506

46,506

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 7397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396049000000000000

1509 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

40,831

44,681

44,681

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALMA JORGE & IRMA

1401 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4628

Owner #: 212096

Parcel/Seq #: 7398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396050000000000000

1513 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

29,925

33,775

33,775

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA ANTONIO

12755 COUNTY ROAD K

PERRYTON TX 79070-6549

Owner #: 216373

Parcel/Seq #: 7399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 11 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396051000000000000

1517 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

46,325

50,175

50,175

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON DAVID & CYNTHIA

13 SW 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276764

Parcel/Seq #: 7400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396052000000000000

1521 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

47,037

50,887

50,887

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

Y & A CATTLE COMPANY

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 213718

Parcel/Seq #: 7401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5580

 Map:

LOTS 7-9

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396052500000000000

1502 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

88,572

42,137

130,709

130,709

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MUNOZ GONZALO & ROBERTA

2505 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 8811

Parcel/Seq #: 7402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5580

 Map:

LOS 10-12 BLK 11 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396053000000000000

1518 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

88,572

207,130

295,702

295,702

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER C B JR

121 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4635

Owner #: 7658

Parcel/Seq #: 7403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 12 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396054000000000000

121 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

112,651

116,501

116,501

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAGUE MICHAEL W

2404 DRAKE ELM PL

AMARILLO TX 79124-4947

Owner #: 255523

Parcel/Seq #: 7404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396055000000000000

1505 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

50,479

54,329

54,329

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRAL JOSE & LUZ

1001 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212238

Parcel/Seq #: 7405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 12 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396056000000000000

1509 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

30,179

34,029

34,029

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA OLIVIA

4225 TENNYSON DR NE

DEMING NM 88030-9053

Owner #: 215502

Parcel/Seq #: 7406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396057000000000000

1513 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

73,383

77,233

77,233

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA EFREN & CARMAN

1209 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4643

Owner #: 253098

Parcel/Seq #: 7407/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0820

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 12 STARK 2

& THE N 1' X 30' OF LOT 6

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396058000000000000

1517 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,964

45,295

47,259

47,259

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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IGLEHART KATHERINE

2517 WRIGHT CARPENTER

SAN ANTONIO TX 78221-5228

Owner #: 216060

Parcel/Seq #: 7408/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 12 STARK 2

LESS N 1' X 30'

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396059000000000000

1521 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,773

45,269

49,042

49,042

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASTIAN THOMAS O & MARY

1502 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4621

Owner #: 215796

Parcel/Seq #: 7409/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 12 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396060000000000000

1502 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

55,830

59,680

59,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALVIDREZ OMAR & BRENDA

1506 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4621

Owner #: 213865

Parcel/Seq #: 7410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396061000000000000

1506 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

40,707

44,557

44,557

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAISSEZ JOSEPHINE

1510 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4621

Owner #: 261238

Parcel/Seq #: 7411/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 39606200000000000

1510 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

44,050

47,900

47,900

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN SR

2817 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 5661

Parcel/Seq #: 7412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 12 STARK 2

1978 14X80 MH

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396063000000000000

1514 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,850

6,933

10,783

10,783

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU KATHERINE R

1514 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 217700

Parcel/Seq #: 7413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 12 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396064000000000000

1518 S AMHERST PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

66,998

70,848

70,848

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KASPARIE JOHN & ISABEL

ABIGAIL CATES

1522 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4621

Owner #: 211036

Parcel/Seq #: 7414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 12 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396065000000000000

1522 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

61,799

65,649

65,649

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK ELDA A

1501 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 10943

Parcel/Seq #: 7416/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 13 STARK 2

& N/2 OF LOT 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396066000000000000

1501 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

93,012

98,787

197

98,590

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PICKETT GREGORY E & KRISTI

1509 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 210584

Parcel/Seq #: 7417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 13 STARK 2

& THE S/2 OF LOT 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396067000000000000

1509 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

107,768

113,543

113,543

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ELOY

2221 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 214274

Parcel/Seq #: 7418/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 13 STARK 2

& THE N/2 OF LOT 5

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396068000000000000

1515 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

145,060

150,835

150,835

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEMP LESA

1521 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 3375

Parcel/Seq #: 7419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 13 STARK 2

& THE S/2 OF LOT 5

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396069000000000000

1521 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

142,875

148,650

1,002

147,648

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 7420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396070000000000000

1502 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

160,762

164,612

164,612

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DIAZ UBALDO CASTRO

1506 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 276239

Parcel/Seq #: 7421/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 13 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396071000000000000

1506 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

78,712

82,562

82,562

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLEBERG KELLY

1514 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 276210

Parcel/Seq #: 7422/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 13 STARK 2

& THE N/2 OF LOT 10

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396072000000000000

1514 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

107,243

113,018

113,018

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH DAVID

1518 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3480

Parcel/Seq #: 7423/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

S/2 OF LOT 10 &

THE N 37 1/2' OF 11

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396073000000000000

1518 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,793

47,196

51,989

51,989

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRUM MELVIN K MRS LIFE ESTATE

PO BOX 16

PERRYTON TX 79070-0016

Owner #: 3376

Parcel/Seq #: 7424/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 13 STARK 2

& THE S 12' OF LOT 11

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396074000000000000

1522 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,813

82,702

87,515

87,515

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCENAS GLORIA & VINCENTE

1501 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 250526

Parcel/Seq #: 7425/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 14 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396075000000000000

1501 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

108,161

112,011

771

111,240

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: V & G TRUCKING

LAVERTY RICHARD & KAREN

1505 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 213200

Parcel/Seq #: 7426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396075500000000000

1505 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

95,982

99,832

99,832

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SAAVEDRA ERIC & ANITA

PO BOX 64

BALKO OK 73931-0064

Owner #: 250500

Parcel/Seq #: 7427/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 14 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396076000000000000

1509 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

101,823

105,673

105,673

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES RICHARD D ESTATE

 JAMMIE JONES

1113 N CARLTON AVE

LIBERAL KS 67901-2328

Owner #: 6655

Parcel/Seq #: 7428/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 14 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396077000000000000

1513 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

100,139

103,989

103,989

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLATNICK ERIC A & CLAUDIA Z

1521 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 276261

Parcel/Seq #: 7429/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 5-6 BLK 14 STARK SECONDAcct #: 396078000000000000

1521 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

169,555

177,255

177,255

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ J JESUS GONZALEZ

110 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2146

Owner #: 276662

Parcel/Seq #: 7430/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 14 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396079000000000000

1502 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

110,684

114,534

114,534

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODSON VALINDA

PO BOX 198

PERRYTON TX 79070-0198

Owner #: 276010

Parcel/Seq #: 7431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396080000000000000

1506 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

47,898

51,748

51,748

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURRIS TONY L

1510 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4646

Owner #: 215754

Parcel/Seq #: 7432/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396081000000000000

1510 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

76,323

80,173

80,173

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHACKELFORD DANNY

1514 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4646

Owner #: 11105

Parcel/Seq #: 7433/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396082000000000000

1514 S COLGATE ST PERRYTON TX 79070 4646 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

87,162

91,012

91,012

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MATHIESON RAMONA

1518 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4646

Owner #: 218340

Parcel/Seq #: 7434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396083000000000000

1518 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

50,741

54,591

54,591

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER WELDON L

1522 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4646

Owner #: 12865

Parcel/Seq #: 7435/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396084000000000000

1522 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

62,415

66,265

66,265

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK MARY N

419 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4518

Owner #: 2531

Parcel/Seq #: 7436/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 15 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396085000000000000

419 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

91,144

94,994

94,994

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANE LORI LYNN

1505 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4539

Owner #: 257992

Parcel/Seq #: 7437/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396086000000000000

1505 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

94,631

98,481

98,481

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIDDERS RICHARD

1509 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4539

Owner #: 212572

Parcel/Seq #: 7438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396087000000000000

1509 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

39,514

43,364

43,364

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ORTIZ MARIO & FATIMA

13075 COUNTY ROAD 24

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5613

Owner #: 217493

Parcel/Seq #: 7439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 15 STARK 2Acct #: 396088000000000000

1513 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

81,966

85,816

85,816

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AMPARAN ROSA

1517 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4539

Owner #: 214950

Parcel/Seq #: 7440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 15 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396089000000000000

1517 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

53,684

57,534

57,534

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA OSCAR & ROSA

3206 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 213990

Parcel/Seq #: 7441/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 15 STARK 2

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 3960900

1521 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

67,441

71,291

5,668

65,623

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON ANDY M

1510 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4648

Owner #: 295

Parcel/Seq #: 7442/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396091000000000000

1502 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,620

4,620

4,620

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON ANDY M

1510 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4648

Owner #: 295

Parcel/Seq #: 7443/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 8 & 9

STARK SECOND

Acct #: 396092000000000000

1510 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

108,545

116,245

116,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STROUP O DWAYNE & KATHY

1512 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4648

Owner #: 11898

Parcel/Seq #: 7444/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396093000000000000

1512 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

54,959

58,809

58,809

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURNER JEFFREY W & CYNTHIA B

1117 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3835

Owner #: 218106

Parcel/Seq #: 7445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK SECONDAcct #: 396094000000000000

1518 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

81,946

85,796

85,796

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 7446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

STARK SECOND

UND INT

Acct #: 396095000000000000

1522 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

963

413

1,376

1,376

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 7446/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

STARK SECOND

UND INT

Acct #: 396095000000000000

1522 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

963

413

1,376

1,376

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD ALTA MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 13445

Parcel/Seq #: 7446/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0810

 Map:

STARK SECOND

UND INT

Acct #: 396095000000000000

1522 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,925

825

2,750

2,750

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MTGLQ INVESTORS, LP

15480 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD

SUITE 100

IRVINE CA 92618

Owner #: 276773

Parcel/Seq #: 7449/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397001000000000000

1301 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

66,507

71,127

71,127

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESCALERA PABLO JR & MARIA

2109 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216931

Parcel/Seq #: 7450/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397002000000000000

1305 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

72,983

78,373

78,373

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HELTON TODD

PO BOX 342

WEATHERFORD OK 73096-0342

Owner #: 5536

Parcel/Seq #: 7451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397003000000000000

1309 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

56,632

61,252

61,252

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK JUDITH L

1313 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-4412

Owner #: 276240

Parcel/Seq #: 7452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397004000000000000

1313 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

70,841

75,461

75,461

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAINTER TYSON

1317 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4412

Owner #: 214567

Parcel/Seq #: 7453/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397005000000000000

1317 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

59,862

64,482

64,482

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOLINAR OLGA OLIVIA LIFE ESTATE

1321 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-4412

Owner #: 5636

Parcel/Seq #: 7454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397006000000000000

1321 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

58,444

63,064

63,064

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING MITCHELL D & TAYLOR L

1401 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-4414

Owner #: 255414

Parcel/Seq #: 7455/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397007000000000000

1401 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

82,556

360

87,536

87,536

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM JERRY M & DEBBIE

1405 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4414

Owner #: 214094

Parcel/Seq #: 7457/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397008000000000000

1405 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

65,709

70,329

70,329

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MELENDEZ ANICETO & IRMA

1409 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4414

Owner #: 250403

Parcel/Seq #: 7458/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397009000000000000

1409 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

61,962

66,582

66,582

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH ORVIL R & LINDSEY L

PO BOX 169

PERRYTON TX 79070-0169

Owner #: 257773

Parcel/Seq #: 7459/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397010000000000000

1413 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

71,728

960

77,308

77,308

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERZ ALAN J

718 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4401

Owner #: 5684

Parcel/Seq #: 7460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397011000000000000

718 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

156,940

161,560

161,560

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHILDRESS DICKIE

801 SW 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3823

Owner #: 2163

Parcel/Seq #: 7461/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397012000000000000

801 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

92,815

97,435

97,435

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAPLETON CRAIG & MCKAYTLEN

304 LOCUST AVE

LOCHBUIE CO 80603-5752

Owner #: 250872

Parcel/Seq #: 7462/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397013000000000000

1306 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

77,753

82,373

82,373

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHOA JOHN G

1310 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4413

Owner #: 9122

Parcel/Seq #: 7463/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397014000000000000

1310 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

75,307

79,927

79,927

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CROSKEY RYCHELLE L FRASER

PO BOX 1164

PERRYTON TX 79070-1164

Owner #: 212121

Parcel/Seq #: 7464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0960

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397015000000000000

1314 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,310

65,109

67,419

67,419

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRELL SPENCER

1318 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4413

Owner #: 2598

Parcel/Seq #: 7465/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397016000000000000

1318 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

60,993

65,613

65,613

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PICKETT WHITNEY ANNE

1322 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-4413

Owner #: 257859

Parcel/Seq #: 7466/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397017000000000000

1322 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

65,161

69,781

69,781

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL MIGUEL

817 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3442

Owner #: 215606

Parcel/Seq #: 7468/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397018000000000000

1402 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

75,557

80,177

80,177

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PUGA ELOY O & YOLANDA

1406 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4415

Owner #: 9972

Parcel/Seq #: 7469/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397019000000000000

1406 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

70,520

75,140

75,140

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ AUGUSTINE & MARIA I

1410 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4415

Owner #: 257757

Parcel/Seq #: 7470/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397020000000000000

1410 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

62,830

67,450

67,450

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROADBENT RAYMOND & EILEEN

3409 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 252025

Parcel/Seq #: 7471/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397021000000000000

1414 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

77,606

82,226

82,226

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAUNDERS HOLMES RITA E

PO BOX 422

FOLLETT TX 79034-0422

Owner #: 10807

Parcel/Seq #: 7472/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397021500000000000

802 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

102,973

107,593

107,593

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANDO ILDEFONSO E & ALICIA

PO BOX 578

BOOKER TX 79005-0578

Owner #: 212242

Parcel/Seq #: 7473/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397022000000000000

1522 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

85,696

90,316

90,316

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES RIGOBERTO & ERICA 

LANDEROS

1602 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4439

Owner #: 216118

Parcel/Seq #: 7474/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397023000000000000

1602 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

118,959

124,349

124,349

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN ALVIN B JR

1606 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4439

Owner #: 2639

Parcel/Seq #: 7475/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397024000000000000

1606 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

110,068

114,688

114,688

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7476/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397025000000000000

1610 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

70,125

74,745

74,745

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRANCIS JORDAN

 FRANCIS SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 276274

Parcel/Seq #: 7477/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397026000000000000

1614 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,540

22,130

23,670

23,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 276272

Parcel/Seq #: 7477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397026000000000000

1614 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,540

22,130

23,670

23,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOBLER STORM

 FRANCIS SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 276273

Parcel/Seq #: 7477/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397026000000000000

1614 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,540

22,130

23,670

23,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS JORDAN

 FRANCIS SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 276274

Parcel/Seq #: 7478/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397027000000000000

1618 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,540

29,878

31,418

31,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 276272

Parcel/Seq #: 7478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397027000000000000

1618 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,540

29,878

31,418

31,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOBLER STORM

 FRANCIS SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 276273

Parcel/Seq #: 7478/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0640

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397027000000000000

1618 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,540

29,878

31,418

31,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARPER MARY B

1501 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4416

Owner #: 5297

Parcel/Seq #: 7479/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397028000000000000

1501 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 4416 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

110,904

115,524

115,524

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHREPEL JESSE & JESSICA

1505 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4416

Owner #: 216970

Parcel/Seq #: 7480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397029000000000000

1505 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

104,521

109,141

109,141

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSON JONATHAN

1509 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4416

Owner #: 276567

Parcel/Seq #: 7481/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397030000000000000

1509 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

68,121

72,741

72,741

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN BENDI & SHELLY COWAN

1513 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4416

Owner #: 2640

Parcel/Seq #: 7482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397031000000000000

1513 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

88,041

92,661

92,661

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOGARD SHAWNLI R

1517 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4416

Owner #: 10546

Parcel/Seq #: 7483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397032000000000000

1517 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

95,232

99,852

99,852

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES LUIS & VIVIAN

1521 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4416

Owner #: 215216

Parcel/Seq #: 7484/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397033000000000000

1521 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

99,343

103,963

103,963

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA JEFFERY & LISA

1601 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4418

Owner #: 216678

Parcel/Seq #: 7485/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 3 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397034000000000000

1601 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

68,256

72,876

72,876

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUCK JOYCE A

1605 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4418

Owner #: 276098

Parcel/Seq #: 7486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397035000000000000

1605 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

63,449

68,069

68,069

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY ROBERT PERRY

1609 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4418

Owner #: 8080

Parcel/Seq #: 7487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397036000000000000

1609 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

77,596

82,216

82,216

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DELGADO EDWIN

PO BOX 467

PERRYTON TX 79070-0467

Owner #: 257856

Parcel/Seq #: 7488/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 3 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397037000000000000

1613 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

62,022

66,642

66,642

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 7489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0480

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1

UND INT

Acct #: 397038000000000000

1720 SW 17TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

1,155

16,821

17,976

17,976

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 7489/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0480

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1

UND INT

Acct #: 397038000000000000

1720 SW 17TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

1,155

16,821

17,976

17,976

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WOOD ALTA MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 13445

Parcel/Seq #: 7489/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0970

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1

UND INT

Acct #: 397038000000000000

1720 SW 17TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

2,310

33,641

35,951

35,951

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPLAN DENNIS K & RUTH ANN

1 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2459

Owner #: 212334

Parcel/Seq #: 7493/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397039000000000000

801 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

120,039

124,659

124,659

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO FIDEL

1506 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4417

Owner #: 215604

Parcel/Seq #: 7494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397040000000000000

1506 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 4417 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

103,850

108,470

28,177

80,293

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSTON KRISTEN R

1510 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4417

Owner #: 214093

Parcel/Seq #: 7495/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397041000000000000

1510 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

75,470

80,090

80,090

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICHARDSON JOHN

1514 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4417

Owner #: 212664

Parcel/Seq #: 7496/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397042000000000000

1514 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

60,985

65,605

65,605

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURTER CHARLES G ESTATE

 MARTHA WONDRA

263 W 8TH ST

HOISINGTON KS 67544-1921

Owner #: 212486

Parcel/Seq #: 7497/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397043000000000000

1518 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 4417 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

85,157

89,777

89,777

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAVIRA LUIS & MARIA

1522 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-4417

Owner #: 251019

Parcel/Seq #: 7498/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397043500000000000

1522 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

55,546

60,166

60,166

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 7499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397044000000000000

1602 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

75,257

79,877

79,877

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REEDER JASON & ELIZABETH LAMM

1606 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4419

Owner #: 215953

Parcel/Seq #: 7500/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397045000000000000

1606 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

74,275

78,895

78,895

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE NICHOLAS

1610 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4419

Owner #: 214035

Parcel/Seq #: 7501/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 4 STK ANX 1

STARK ANNEX #1

Acct #: 397046000000000000

1610 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

53,246

57,866

57,866

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO HERIBERTO ISAAC

1614 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4419

Owner #: 215928

Parcel/Seq #: 7502/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397047000000000000

1614 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

77,920

82,540

82,540

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JEREMY J & LORENA

1618 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-4419

Owner #: 267514

Parcel/Seq #: 7503/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 STARK ANNEX #1Acct #: 397048000000000000

1618 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

109,784

114,404

114,404

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBISON LYNN & NORA

PO BOX 1201

PERRYTON TX 79070-1201

Owner #: 215611

Parcel/Seq #: 7504/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 5 STK ANX 2

& THE N 30' OF LOT 2

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398001000000000000

1702 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

213,499

220,429

220,429

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAR DEANN

2013 S TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 276219

Parcel/Seq #: 7505/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 5 STK ANX 2

& THE S 30' OF LOT 2

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398002000000000000

1710 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

108,393

115,323

115,323

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOODS MAURICE C

1714 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4548

Owner #: 210127

Parcel/Seq #: 7506/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398003000000000000

1714 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

57,163

61,783

61,783

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PACKARD GREG & GAYLE

1718 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4548

Owner #: 276103

Parcel/Seq #: 7507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398004000000000000

1718 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

56,272

60,892

60,892

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTON CLAUDIA R

1722 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4548

Owner #: 696

Parcel/Seq #: 7508/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398005000000000000

1722 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

66,654

71,274

71,274

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA FIDEL & IVONNE

1802 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 213702

Parcel/Seq #: 7509/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398006000000000000

1802 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

54,529

59,149

59,149

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTRADA BERNARDO

1806 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 3766

Parcel/Seq #: 7510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 5 STK ANX 2

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398007000000000000

1806 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

55,585

60,975

60,975

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ BERONICA

1810 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 256708

Parcel/Seq #: 7511/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 5 STK ANX 2

& THE N 6' OF LOT 10

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398008000000000000

1810 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

72,782

77,864

77,864

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS JOSE A

1814 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 9195

Parcel/Seq #: 7513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

S 54' OF LOT 10

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398009000000000000

1814 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4550 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,158

104,256

108,414

3,288

105,126

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ALBERTO LOPEZ

1818 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4550

Owner #: 5616

Parcel/Seq #: 7514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398010000000000000

1818 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

64,965

69,585

69,585

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES MARCELINO & VIRGINIA M

1801 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 214023

Parcel/Seq #: 7515/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 STK ANX 2

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398011000000000000

1801 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

66,918

71,538

71,538

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES KATHERINE J

1805 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 214123

Parcel/Seq #: 7516/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398012000000000000

1805 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

62,385

67,005

67,005

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GRIFFIN DENTON RAY

1809 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 6273

Parcel/Seq #: 7517/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 STK ANX 2

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398013000000000000

1809 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

64,712

69,332

69,332

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTAU DANIEL

1813 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 7498

Parcel/Seq #: 7518/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #2Acct #: 398014000000000000

1813 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

64,042

68,662

68,662

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOMINGUEZ JUAN J

1817 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4549

Owner #: 253085

Parcel/Seq #: 7519/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 STK ANX 2

STARK ANNEX #2

Acct #: 398015000000000000

1817 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

88,096

92,716

92,716

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STONE KENNETH M JR

1701 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-4440

Owner #: 250501

Parcel/Seq #: 7520/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #3Acct #: 399001000000000000

1701 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

85,517

90,137

90,137

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS DOUGLAS E

 THOMAS REYNOLDS

PO BOX 1612

PANHANDLE TX 79068-1612

Owner #: 216727

Parcel/Seq #: 7521/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 STK ANX 3

& N 8' OF LOT 3

STARK ANNEX #3

Acct #: 399002000000000000

1705 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,618

30,523

33,141

33,141

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS THOMAS L

PO BOX 1612

PANHANDLE TX 79068-1612

Owner #: 216726

Parcel/Seq #: 7521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 7 STK ANX 3

& N 8' OF LOT 3

STARK ANNEX #3

Acct #: 399002000000000000

1705 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,618

30,523

33,141

33,141

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 7522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

S 52' OF LOT 3

STARK ANNEX #3

Acct #: 399003000000000000

1709 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,004

65,180

69,184

69,184

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICHESIN EDD L & DEBBIE

PO BOX 511

BOOKER TX 79005-0511

Owner #: 276609

Parcel/Seq #: 7523/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 STK ANX 3

STARK ANNEX #3

Acct #: 399004000000000000

1713 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

86,710

91,330

91,330

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALDEZ OSCAR

200 ESTIRENO ST

BORGER TX 79007-8034

Owner #: 276424

Parcel/Seq #: 7524/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 7 STK ANX 3

STARK ANNEX #3

Acct #: 399005000000000000

1717 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

85,027

89,647

89,647

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS DAVID W

14885 CO RD 24

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 11836

Parcel/Seq #: 7525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #3Acct #: 399006000000000000

1721 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

78,381

83,001

83,001

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHMORE TERRY

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 441

Parcel/Seq #: 7526/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #3Acct #: 399007000000000000

1801 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

80,874

85,494

85,494

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAIN ZACK

PO BOX 394

PERRYTON TX 79070-0394

Owner #: 1772

Parcel/Seq #: 7528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #3Acct #: 399008000000000000

1805 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

118,594

123,214

123,214

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ASSAD MANUELA

1809 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4442

Owner #: 275932

Parcel/Seq #: 7529/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #3Acct #: 399009000000000000

1809 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

69,558

74,178

74,178

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAY EVELYN LIFE ESTATE

PO BOX 627

PERRYTON TX 79070-0627

Owner #: 254161

Parcel/Seq #: 7530/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK ANNEX #3Acct #: 399010000000000000

1813 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

118,724

123,344

123,344

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CILLIERS MARTHINUS C

1817 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-4442

Owner #: 263359

Parcel/Seq #: 7531/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 7 STK ANX 3

STARK ANNEX #3

Acct #: 399011000000000000

1817 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

89,256

93,876

93,876

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST

PO BOX 928

PERRYTON TX 79070-0928

Owner #: 2191

Parcel/Seq #: 7532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.5210

 Map:

ALL OF BLOCK 1 STARK COMM

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 4000001

1301 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

18,711

1,714,108

1,732,819

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF 

AMARILLO

CATHOLIC CHURCH

PO BOX 5644

AMARILLO TX 79117-5644

Owner #: 6214

Parcel/Seq #: 7533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 415.0000

 Map:

BLK 2 STARK COMM

ALL OF BLK 2 EXCEPT SE CORNER

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400000500000000000

1000 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15,978

1,382,486

1,398,464

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7534/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5100

 Map:

193 'X 115' OF BLK 2

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400001000000000000

812 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

14,861

152,174

167,035

167,035

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KILE JAMES R & TAMMY

601 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2821

Owner #: 212975

Parcel/Seq #: 7535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

STARK COMMERICALAcct #: 400002000000000000

1501 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

82,753

87,835

87,835

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILL BARBARA M

8020 FRANKFORD RD APT 217

DALLAS TX 75252-6861

Owner #: 251018

Parcel/Seq #: 7536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIALAcct #: 400003000000000000

1505 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,337

93,577

97,914

97,914

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANNING OMA DELL

1509 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4420

Owner #: 7764

Parcel/Seq #: 7537/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIALAcct #: 400004000000000000

1509 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,337

69,364

73,701

73,701

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AYLOR DEBRA LYN

1902 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5730

Owner #: 276230

Parcel/Seq #: 7538/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 STARK COMMERCIALAcct #: 400005000000000000

1513 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,337

77,508

81,845

81,845

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNETT MICHAEL HOWARD

6130 REBA DR

GRANITE BAY CA 95746-9435

Owner #: 211265

Parcel/Seq #: 7539/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 0.0270

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIAL

UND INT

Acct #: 400006000000000000

1517 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

726

12,472

13,198

13,198

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIGGINS DEBORAH L BARNETT

1416 GLENWOOD DR

GARDNERVILLE NV 89460-8904

Owner #: 216535

Parcel/Seq #: 7539/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 0.0270

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIAL

UND INT

Acct #: 400006000000000000

1517 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

726

12,472

13,198

13,198

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLUDER HELEN R BARNETT

1517 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4420

Owner #: 11374

Parcel/Seq #: 7539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0520

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIAL

UND INT

Acct #: 400006000000000000

1517 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,409

24,210

25,619

25,619

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SONNAMAKER PEGGY L BARNETT

6613 COVE HOLLOW RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73132-6216

Owner #: 11564

Parcel/Seq #: 7539/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0520

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIAL

UND INT

Acct #: 400006000000000000

1517 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,409

24,210

25,619

25,619

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH DOUGLAS C

1601 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4422

Owner #: 8147

Parcel/Seq #: 7540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 STARK COMM

& N 30' OF LOT 7

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400007000000000000

1601 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,302

102,896

109,198

109,198

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JOE L & LINDA

1609 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4422

Owner #: 213072

Parcel/Seq #: 7542/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

S 34' OF LOT 7 &

N 59' OF LOT 8

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400008000000000000

1609 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,302

164,674

170,976

170,976

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LINGO MONTY

1613 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4422

Owner #: 7470

Parcel/Seq #: 7543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 STARK COMM

& S 5' OF LOT 8

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400009000000000000

1613 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,675

78,172

82,847

82,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH DAVID L & JEANETTE

812 SW 17TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4407

Owner #: 213139

Parcel/Seq #: 7544/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIALAcct #: 400010000000000000

812 SW 17TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

116,342

121,424

121,424

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HALL HOLLY R

397 BEE LAKE DR

SALISBURY NC 28146-6607

Owner #: 250240

Parcel/Seq #: 7545/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 3 STARK COMM

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400011000000000000

1618 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

111,225

116,307

116,307

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JOE L & LINDA

1609 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4422

Owner #: 213072

Parcel/Seq #: 7546/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIALAcct #: 400012000000000000

1614 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,337

128,292

132,629

132,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JOE L JR

1610 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4423

Owner #: 213744

Parcel/Seq #: 7547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 3 STARK COMM

& S 4' OF LOT 14

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400013000000000000

1610 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,608

79,360

83,968

83,968

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS JACK A & CHRISTI L

1606 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4423

Owner #: 210154

Parcel/Seq #: 7548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

N 60' OF LOT 14

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400014000000000000

1606 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 4423 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,066

98,948

103,014

103,014

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POWELL JIM B

1602 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-4423

Owner #: 9855

Parcel/Seq #: 7549/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1590

 Map:

BLK 15 BLK 3 STARK COMM

STARK COMMERICAL

Acct #: 400015000000000000

1602 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,269

87,906

92,175

92,175

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL & MICAELA

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 4102

Parcel/Seq #: 7550/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

S 60' OF LOT 16

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400016000000000000

1518 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,066

80,385

84,451

84,451

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PALMA JORGE JR & YESENIA

1514 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4421

Owner #: 216061

Parcel/Seq #: 7551/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

N 3' OF LOT 16 ALL OF LOT 17

& S 2' OF LOT 18

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400017000000000000

1514 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,675

83,311

87,986

87,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHAFER DENNIS ALLAN

1510 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-4421

Owner #: 266496

Parcel/Seq #: 7552/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

THE N 62' OF LOT 18

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400018000000000000

1510 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,201

114,604

118,805

118,805

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PICKETT DONALD L

PO BOX 634

PERRYTON TX 79070-0634

Owner #: 9683

Parcel/Seq #: 7553/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

STARK COMMERCIALAcct #: 400019000000000000

1506 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,337

87,854

92,191

92,191

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURGOS COLON SONIA N

PO BOX 430

PERRYTON TX 79070-0430

Owner #: 257858

Parcel/Seq #: 7554/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 3 STARK COMM

EXCEPT 50' X 27'

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400020000000000000

1502 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,049

81,686

84,735

84,735

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS MAYRA

705 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276056

Parcel/Seq #: 7555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0310

 Map:

50 X 27 IN THE W END OF LOT 20

STARK COMMERCIAL

BEAUTY SHOP

Acct #: 400020100000000000

905 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,033

13,036

15,069

15,069

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

N 64'OF LOT 21

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400021000000000000

1501 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,125

99,358

104,483

104,483

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2320

 Map:

S 11' OF LOT 21 &

N 55' OF LOT 22

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400022000000000000

1505 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,285

99,358

104,643

104,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2320

 Map:

S 9' OF LOT 22 &

N 57'OF LOT 23

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400023000000000000

1509 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,082

99,358

104,440

104,440

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7559/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

S 7' OF LOT 23 &

N 60'OF LOT 24

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400024000000000000

1513 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,365

99,358

104,723

104,723

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

Lot 25 BLK 3 STARK COMM

& S 4' OF LOT 24

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400025000000000000

1517 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,365

99,358

104,723

104,723

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2320

 Map:

Lot 26 BLK 3 STARK COMM

& N 3' OF LOT 27

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400026000000000000

1601 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,285

99,358

104,643

104,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

S 61' OF LOT 27 &

N 6' OF LOT 28

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400027000000000000

1605 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,365

99,358

104,723

104,723

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7563/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

S 58' OF LOT 28 &

N 9' OF LOT 29

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400028000000000000

1609 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,365

99,358

104,723

104,723

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7564/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

S 55' OF LOT 29 &

N 12' OF LOT 30

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400029000000000000

1613 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,365

99,358

104,723

104,723

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2210

 Map:

S 63' OF LOT 30

STARK COMMERCIAL

Acct #: 400030000000000000

1617 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

5,045

99,358

104,403

104,403

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH GEORGIA F LIVING 

TRUST

PO BOX 946

PERRYTON TX 79070-0946

Owner #: 212307

Parcel/Seq #: 7566/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3760

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 16 STARK PK 1

LOTS 1 & 2

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401001000000000000

1301 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,009

163,132

172,141

172,141

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAL JOHN M & SHEILA D TRUST

JOHN & SHEILA DEAL TRUSTEES

1313 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4514

Owner #: 3087

Parcel/Seq #: 7568/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 16 STARK PK 1

& THE N 23.33' OF 4

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401002000000000000

1313 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

161,496

168,426

168,426

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINER RICHARD S

1321 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4514

Owner #: 8543

Parcel/Seq #: 7569/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2990

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 16 STARK PK 1

& S 43.33' OF LOT 4

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401003000000000000

1321 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,174

204,979

212,153

212,153

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SKIPPER CECIL J & ASHLEA

PO BOX 285

BOOKER TX 79005-0285

Owner #: 212156

Parcel/Seq #: 7570/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK PARK #1

DUPLEX

Acct #: 401004000000000000

503 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,850

98,222

102,072

102,072

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ANTONIO

1306 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4511

Owner #: 10067

Parcel/Seq #: 7571/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 16 STARK PK 1

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401005000000000000

1306 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

65,804

70,886

713

70,173

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BASDEN KYLE E

1310 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4511

Owner #: 276109

Parcel/Seq #: 7572/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 16 STARK PRK 1

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401006000000000000

1310 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 4511 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,105

65,908

71,013

71,013

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO HECTOR

1314 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4511

Owner #: 5610

Parcel/Seq #: 7573/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401007000000000000

1314 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,105

126,438

131,543

25,607

105,936

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

OTTINGER LEANNE

15453 HIGHWAY 146 N

LIBERTY TX 77575-6942

Owner #: 263360

Parcel/Seq #: 7575/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 16 STARK PK 1

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401008000000000000

1318 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

101,633

105,483

105,483

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAKELY AARON & SAMANTHA

1401 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4516

Owner #: 275912

Parcel/Seq #: 7576/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401009000000000000

1401 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

147,407

151,257

151,257

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANTOOTH ROBERT J

PO BOX 56

PERRYTON TX 79070-0056

Owner #: 7786

Parcel/Seq #: 7577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401010000000000000

1405 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,105

69,246

74,351

74,351

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAMING KEVIN D & MELINDA

PO BOX 1121

PERRYTON TX 79070-1121

Owner #: 4050

Parcel/Seq #: 7578/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401011000000000000

1409 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

126,671

131,830

131,830

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ AARON ANCHONDO & 

ADELA

1417 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4516

Owner #: 250998

Parcel/Seq #: 7579/1

Agent: GRANTCOBNK - GRANT COUNTY BANK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 17 STARK PK 1

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401012000000000000

1417 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4516 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,105

72,181

77,286

77,286

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAVASO TERRI L

6835 E CAMELBACK RD APT 4006

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

Owner #: 12715

Parcel/Seq #: 7580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401013000000000000

1421 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

161,438

165,288

165,288

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JERRY

1402 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4513

Owner #: 3481

Parcel/Seq #: 7581/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401014000000000000

1402 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

77,551

81,401

81,401

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILBERT JUSTIN

1406 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4513

Owner #: 255220

Parcel/Seq #: 7582/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK  17 STARK PK 1

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401015000000000000

1406 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,105

92,353

97,458

97,458

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DRUM CYNTHIA K

1410 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4513

Owner #: 3374

Parcel/Seq #: 7583/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401016000000000000

1410 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,105

86,967

92,072

92,072

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN BOBBIE L

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1197

Parcel/Seq #: 7584/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3740

 Map:

LOTS 9 & 10

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401017000000000000

510 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,955

168,449

177,404

177,404

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELIX DOYAL E

1501 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 3915

Parcel/Seq #: 7585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 18 STARK PK 1

& N 1/2 OF 2

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401018000000000000

1501 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,391

236,107

242,498

242,498

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LINGO CHRISTOPHER C & TARA S

1509 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 218532

Parcel/Seq #: 7586/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 18 STARK PK 1

S/2 LT 2 & N 46'  LT 3

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401019000000000000

1509 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

228,106

234,266

234,266

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLS WILLIAM GARY

1517 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 218816

Parcel/Seq #: 7587/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

S 20' OF LOT 3 &

N 60' OF LOT 4

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401020000000000000

1517 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

226,224

232,384

232,384

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOSTER DAL L & SONJA

1521 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 4195

Parcel/Seq #: 7588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 18 STARK PK 1

& S 6.67' OF LOT 4

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401021000000000000

1521 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,389

162,937

167,326

167,326

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DYE DEBRA J

505 SW 15TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4519

Owner #: 250637

Parcel/Seq #: 7589/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 18 STARK PK 1

& N 25' OF LOT 7

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401021500000000000

505 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

131,865

137,640

137,640

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DYE DEBRA J

505 SW 15TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4519

Owner #: 250637

Parcel/Seq #: 211353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

ON LT 6 & N 25' OF LOT 7

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 40102151

505 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,955

12,955

12,955

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH MICHAEL & CYNTHIA SMITH

1510 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4540

Owner #: 11484

Parcel/Seq #: 7590/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

S 41.67' OF LOT 7 &

N 58.67' OF LOT 8

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401022000000000000

1510 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

163,282

170,982

170,982

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YANG JIN

1514 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276826

Parcel/Seq #: 7591/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

THE S 8.33' OF LOT 8 &

THE N 58.33' OF LOT 9

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401023000000000000

1514 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

189,838

194,920

194,920

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROSOWSKE SCOTT D & LISA

1522 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4540

Owner #: 213925

Parcel/Seq #: 7592/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 18 STARK PK 1

& S 8.33' OF LOT 9

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401024000000000000

1522 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,466

163,121

167,587

167,587

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 7593/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.5450

 Map:

LOTS 1-12

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401024500000000000

1601 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

50,820

50,820

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ERICKSON DAVID B & STACI

1601 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4541

Owner #: 269593

Parcel/Seq #: 7594/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 20 STARK PK 1

& THE N/2 OF LOT 2

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401025000000000000

1601 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 4541 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

194,939

200,714

200,714

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 7595/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 20 STARK PK 1

& THE S/2 OF LOT 2

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401026000000000000

1605 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

193,427

199,202

199,202

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES FLOYD W & DAWNON

1615 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4541

Owner #: 262276

Parcel/Seq #: 7596/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 20 STARK PK 1

& THE N/2 OF LOT 5

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401027000000000000

1615 S ETON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

160,842

166,617

166,617

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOPER CONTRIBUTION TRUST

1621 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4541

Owner #: 276575

Parcel/Seq #: 7597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 20 STARK PK 1

& S/2 OF LOT 5

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401028000000000000

1621 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

323,573

329,348

329,348

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEDRAZA NOE

1602 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 211741

Parcel/Seq #: 7598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

STARK PARK #1Acct #: 401029000000000000

1602 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

72,888

76,738

76,738

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA ESMERALDA

1606 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276012

Parcel/Seq #: 7599/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOTS 8 & 9

& THE N/2 OF LOT 10

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401030000000000000

1606 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,625

138,669

148,294

148,294

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PILCHER GENEVIEVE L ESTATE

 PATTY KASCH

PO BOX 5274

BORGER TX 79008-5274

Owner #: 9696

Parcel/Seq #: 7601/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

S/2 OF LOT 10

STARK PARK #1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 401032000000000000

1614 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

963

594

1,557

1,557

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER ROBERT D

PO BOX 5274

BORGER TX 79008-5274

Owner #: 9698

Parcel/Seq #: 7601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

S/2 OF LOT 10

STARK PARK #1

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 401032000000000000

1614 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

963

594

1,557

1,557

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH JAMES E

1618 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 11450

Parcel/Seq #: 7603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

N/2 OF LOT 11

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401033000000000000

1616 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,925

1,425

3,350

3,350

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH JAMES E

1618 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 11450

Parcel/Seq #: 7604/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 20 STARK PK 1

& S/2 OF LOT 11

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401034000000000000

1618 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

80,613

86,388

86,388

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHELTON DOUGLAS V

1601 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4821

Owner #: 275981

Parcel/Seq #: 7605/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 21 STARK PK 1

& THE N 10' OF LOT 2

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401035000000000000

1601 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

58,709

63,329

63,329

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS ADRIAN

2901 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 212732

Parcel/Seq #: 7606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

S 40' OF LOT 2 &

THE N/2 OF LOT 3

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401036000000000000

1605 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 4821 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

57,236

62,241

62,241

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JAQUEZ IVAN ALTAMIRANO

722 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276725

Parcel/Seq #: 7607/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 21 STARK PK 1

THE S 25' OF LOT 3 &

THE N 30' OF LOT 4

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401037000000000000

1609 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

58,661

62,896

62,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HELKER BRANDY J/JENNIFER 

STADELMAN

1613 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4821

Owner #: 215670

Parcel/Seq #: 7608/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

S 20' OF LOT 4 &

N 40' OF 5

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401038000000000000

1613 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

93,576

98,196

98,196

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN CARLOS & VERONICA

1617 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4821

Owner #: 216856

Parcel/Seq #: 7609/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 21 STARK PK 1

& THE S 10' OF LOT 5

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401039000000000000

1617 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

57,822

62,442

62,442

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA SOLOMON

1602 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4816

Owner #: 216015

Parcel/Seq #: 7610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 21 STARK PK 1

& N 10' OF LOT 8

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401040000000000000

1602 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

46,060

50,680

50,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCH SHIRLEY

22439 DEVILLE DR

KATY TX 77450-1531

Owner #: 1677

Parcel/Seq #: 7611/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

S 40' OF LOT 8 &

N 10' OF LOT 9

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401041000000000000

1606 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

79,261

83,111

83,111

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCE RICARDO ROMAN & NATALI A

1610 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4816

Owner #: 218568

Parcel/Seq #: 7612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

THE S 40' OF LOT 9 &

THE N 20' OF LOT 10

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401042000000000000

1610 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

81,057

85,677

85,677

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WESTFALL MANUELA

1614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4816

Owner #: 214942

Parcel/Seq #: 7613/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

S 30' OF LOT 10 &

N 30' OF LOT 11

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401043000000000000

1614 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

109,832

114,452

114,452

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BACKES TODD & ABIGAIL

1622 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4816

Owner #: 275876

Parcel/Seq #: 7614/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 21 STARK PK 1

& S 20' OF LOT 11

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401044000000000000

1622 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 4816 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

110,387

115,777

115,777

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JESUS A & NANCY 

ROMERO

1601 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276779

Parcel/Seq #: 7615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 22 STARK PK 1

& THE N 10' OF LOT 2

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401045000000000000

1601 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

64,203

68,823

68,823

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URBINA EMMA

PO BOX 1156

PERRYTON TX 79070-1156

Owner #: 253049

Parcel/Seq #: 7616/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

THE S 40' OF LOT 2 &

THE N 20' OF LOT 3

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401046000000000000

1605 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

66,072

70,692

70,692

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELA RAMON JR

1609 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4815

Owner #: 12692

Parcel/Seq #: 7617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

S 30' OF LOT 3 &

N 30' OF LOT 4

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401047000000000000

1609 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

83,016

87,636

87,636

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAHAM RHONDA

1613 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211911

Parcel/Seq #: 7618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

S 20' OF LOT 4 &

N 40' OF LOT 5

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401048000000000000

1613 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

65,072

69,692

69,692

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORUNDA CESAR & OLGA

1617 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4815

Owner #: 250976

Parcel/Seq #: 7619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 22 STARK PK 1

& THE S 10' OF LOT 5

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401049000000000000

1617 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

91,106

95,726

95,726

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OTTINGER SHERRY LYNN

1606 JOHNSON ST

BIG SPRING TX 79720-4502

Owner #: 256606

Parcel/Seq #: 7620/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 22 STARK PK 1

& THE N 10' OF LOT 8

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401050000000000000

1602 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

53,677

58,297

58,297

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ELISA

1606 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4810

Owner #: 255402

Parcel/Seq #: 7621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

THE S 40' OF LOT 8 &

THE N 20' OF LOT 9

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401051000000000000

1606 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

90,030

94,650

94,650

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSTON JAMES

1610 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4810

Owner #: 214832

Parcel/Seq #: 7622/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 22 STARK PK 1

S 30' LOT 9 & N 30' LOT 10

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401052000000000000

1610 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

74,027

78,647

78,647

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS JAMIE

1614 BAYLOR COURT

PERRYTON TX 79070-4810

Owner #: 254143

Parcel/Seq #: 7623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 22 STARK PK 1

S 20' LOT 10 & N 40' LOT 11

1993 28X66 PALM HARBOR MH

Acct #: 401053000000000000

1614 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4810 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,620

7,675

19,977

32,272

32,272

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS BUDGE

DANIEL & IVETTE ESCOBAR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 216903

Parcel/Seq #: 7624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 22 STARK PK 1

& THE S 10' OF LOT 11

STARK PARK #1

Acct #: 401054000000000000

1618 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

91,962

96,582

96,582

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402001000000000000

1301 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

72,701

77,937

77,937

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402002000000000000

1305 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

55,969

60,204

60,204

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE LUIS & ESTEBAN

1309 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4408

Owner #: 8885

Parcel/Seq #: 7627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 23 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402003000000000000

1309 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

64,486

68,721

68,721

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLEGOS MARISSA

1313 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4408

Owner #: 276391

Parcel/Seq #: 7628/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 23 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402004000000000000

1313 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

73,432

77,667

77,667

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 7629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402005000000000000

1317 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

65,292

70,528

70,528

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7630/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402006000000000000

1302 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

78,752

83,988

83,988

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PADGETT M C

1217 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4030

Owner #: 9299

Parcel/Seq #: 7631/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402007000000000000

1306 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

36,410

40,645

40,645

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLLAND BARRETT & CHELSEA

1310 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4515

Owner #: 250037

Parcel/Seq #: 7632/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 23 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402008000000000000

1310 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

77,418

81,653

3,197

78,456

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

AYLOR ELAINE

1314 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4515

Owner #: 499

Parcel/Seq #: 7634/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402009000000000000

1314 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

80,167

84,402

4,522

79,880

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS JANET

1318 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4515

Owner #: 5886

Parcel/Seq #: 7635/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402010000000000000

1318 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

82,116

87,352

3,758

83,594

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ ROGELIO & BRISSA

1401 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4410

Owner #: 8814

Parcel/Seq #: 7636/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 24 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402011000000000000

1401 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

112,999

118,235

118,235

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ HIPOLITO

2009 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5123

Owner #: 211999

Parcel/Seq #: 7637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402012000000000000

1405 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

42,209

46,444

46,444

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 7638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402013000000000000

1413 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

40,167

44,402

44,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ADRIAN A & ALVA R

1417 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4410

Owner #: 217064

Parcel/Seq #: 7639/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402014000000000000

1417 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

49,662

53,897

53,897

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEE JESSICA

618 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4509

Owner #: 250136

Parcel/Seq #: 7640/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402015000000000000

618 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

96,812

102,048

431

101,617

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402016000000000000

1402 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

41,159

46,395

46,395

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO PAULA & MONICA

1406 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4517

Owner #: 214653

Parcel/Seq #: 7642/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402017000000000000

1406 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

62,345

66,580

3,159

63,421

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 7643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402018000000000000

1410 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

34,303

38,538

38,538

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS MARIA G

2004 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 218543

Parcel/Seq #: 7644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402019000000000000

1414 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

61,357

65,592

65,592

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CLARABEL & ARMANDO

1422 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275880

Parcel/Seq #: 7645/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 24 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402020000000000000

1422 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

124,421

129,657

129,657

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BILBY GARY E

1501 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4436

Owner #: 902

Parcel/Seq #: 7646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402021000000000000

1501 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

97,392

101,627

773

100,854

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE ASCENCION & MARIA

1505 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-4436

Owner #: 214111

Parcel/Seq #: 7647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402022000000000000

1505 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

70,434

74,669

74,669

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANKINSON ERIC

315 W LAKEVIEW RD

ELK CITY OK 73644-9731

Owner #: 215614

Parcel/Seq #: 7648/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 25 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402023000000000000

1509 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

74,197

78,432

78,432

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALACIOS JOSE ANGEL & MARBELLA

1513 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4436

Owner #: 218042

Parcel/Seq #: 7649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402024000000000000

1513 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

49,165

53,400

53,400

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 7650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402025000000000000

614 SW 16TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,160

139,737

145,897

145,897

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER DON L & DONNA

PO BOX 288

PERRYTON TX 79070-0288

Owner #: 7659

Parcel/Seq #: 7651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402026000000000000

1502 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

30,751

34,986

34,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA RUDY

1506 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4546

Owner #: 250921

Parcel/Seq #: 7652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402027000000000000

1506 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

74,737

78,972

3,812

75,160

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LEACH IOLLINE JO

1510 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-4546

Owner #: 255399

Parcel/Seq #: 7653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 25 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402028000000000000

1510 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

92,210

96,445

96,445

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUITOR ROBERTA

LANCE LANE SUITOR

2205 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 11940

Parcel/Seq #: 7654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK PARK #2Acct #: 402029000000000000

1514 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

38,385

42,620

42,620

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CARLOS & ELENES RAMONA

1518 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4546

Owner #: 275930

Parcel/Seq #: 7655/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 25 STARK PK 2

STARK PARK #2

Acct #: 402030000000000000

1518 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4546 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

105,290

111,450

111,450

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMASTER JOSEPH & MARVA

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 215970

Parcel/Seq #: 7656/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 STARK PK 3

& THE N 25' OF LOT 5

STARK PARK #3

Acct #: 403001000000000000

1609 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,775

2,802

8,577

8,577

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ RAMON & MARIA

1514 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4621

Owner #: 215605

Parcel/Seq #: 213128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3540

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 1 STARK PK 3Acct #: 4030014

1601 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,470

6,053

14,523

14,523

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS PEDRO PABLO

1713 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 217049

Parcel/Seq #: 213129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 STARK PK 3

THE S/2 OF LOT 5 & THE

N 10' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 4030018

1613 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,695

1,999

4,694

4,694

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MANUEL A & MARIA IRMA

1 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2431

Owner #: 215008

Parcel/Seq #: 213925/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1290

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 STARK PK 3

THE S 40' OF LOT 6

STARK PARK 3

Acct #: 40300185

1615 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,080

1,375

4,455

4,455

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRIONES JESUS & MURILLO

1617 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4809

Owner #: 213878

Parcel/Seq #: 212549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 1 STARK PK 3Acct #: 4030019

1617 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

7,700

4,363

12,063

12,063

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON DAVID D

13 SW 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4613

Owner #: 210151

Parcel/Seq #: 7657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5270

 Map:

THE W PART OF BLK 2 &

THE E 15.5' OF LOT 1 BLOCK 1

STARK PARK #3

.528 ACRES

Acct #: 403002000000000000

13 SW 16TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,601

134,040

150,641

150,641

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEARSON DAVID D

13 SW 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4613

Owner #: 210151

Parcel/Seq #: 250421/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

THE W PART OF BLK 2 &

THE E 15.5' OF LOT 1 BLK 1

STARK PARK #3

Acct #: 40300210000

13 SW 16TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

183,659

183,659

11,556

172,103

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU KATHERINE R

1514 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 10534

Parcel/Seq #: 7658/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3560

 Map:

102' X 152'

STARK PARK #3

Acct #: 403003000000000000

1602 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,657

31,657

31,657

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANTU KATHERINE R

1514 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4729

Owner #: 10534

Parcel/Seq #: 7659/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4190

 Map:

BLK 2 STARK PK 3

NE CORNER OF BLK 2

STARK PARK #3

Acct #: 403004000000000000

1610 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

66,211

42,478

108,689

108,689

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 7660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3200

 Map:

STARK PARK #3

48 STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 403004900000000000

1622 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

40,772

65,280

106,052

106,052

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 7661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2780

 Map:

BLK 2 STARK PK 3

STARK PARK #3

Acct #: 403005000000000000

1702 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

53,689

51,298

104,987

104,987

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA PATRICIA

1705 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 276587

Parcel/Seq #: 7662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1440

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 STARK PK 3

& THE N 10' OF LOT 2 &

STARK PARK #3

2004 16 X 76 CHY MH

Acct #: 403006000000000000

1705 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,775

26,796

770

31,341

25,421

5,920

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACIAS PEDRO PABLO

1713 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 217049

Parcel/Seq #: 213144/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 STARK PK 3

& THE S 40' OF LOT 2

2000 14X68 MH

Acct #: 4030061

1713 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,960

14,367

20,327

20,327

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POMPA BALDEMERO R

2803 CO RD 320

ABILENE TX 79601

Owner #: 9789

Parcel/Seq #: 212538/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 STARK PK 3

STARK PARK 3

Acct #: 4030064

1717 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,311

4,130

7,441

7,441

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS A R ESTATE

 BALDOMERO POMPA

2803 CO RD 320

ABILENE TX 79601-8023

Owner #: 7696

Parcel/Seq #: 264177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 STARK PK 3

STARK PARK #3

Acct #: 40300645000

1719 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,311

720

4,031

4,031

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN GREGORY W

2406 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 3592

Parcel/Seq #: 212539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6980

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 STARK PK 3

.701 ACRES

STARK PARK 3

Acct #: 4030065

101 SW 16th AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,708

159,466

175,174

175,174

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPOS EVER

1721 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4811

Owner #: 216342

Parcel/Seq #: 212540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 STARK PK 3

STARK PARK 3

Acct #: 4030066

1721 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,311

33,464

36,775

36,775

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 7663/1

Agent: COURSONOGI - COURSON OIL & GAS IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5530

 Map:

PT OF BLK 2

STARK PARK #3

S 236' X 102.5'

Acct #: 403007000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

150,028

150,028

150,028

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NUSZKIEWICZ COLLEEN & OSBORN 

TINA

1701 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275913

Parcel/Seq #: 7667/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #1Acct #: 404001000000000000

1701 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

135,907

140,912

140,912

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDSON JOHN H & DUDLEY MARY

706 SW 10TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 276319

Parcel/Seq #: 7668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 STK PKSD 1

& N 5' OF LOT 3

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404002000000000000

1705 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

190,534

197,464

197,464

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS MARY

1709 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4542

Owner #: 10539

Parcel/Seq #: 7669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

S 80' OF LOT 3

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404003000000000000

1709 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

133,399

139,559

139,559

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN RITA SURVIVORS TRUST A

BRENT ALLEN & SUZANNE WILLIS 

TRUS

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 257837

Parcel/Seq #: 7670/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2990

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 STK PKSD 1

& N 8' OF LOT 5

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404004000000000000

1713 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,161

220,201

227,362

227,362

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 7671/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

S 77' OF LOT 5 &

N 1' OF LOT 6

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404005000000000000

1801 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,006

226,674

232,680

232,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA JOSE I & RITA A ESTRADA

1805 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276908

Parcel/Seq #: 7672/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

MID 70' OF LOT 6

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404006000000000000

1805 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

114,007

119,397

119,397

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KINNARD MONTY W & JYME L

1813 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 218386

Parcel/Seq #: 7673/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3020

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 STK PKSD 1

S 14' OF LOT 6 &

N 80' OF LOT 7

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404007000000000000

1813 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,238

161,038

168,276

168,276

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN JIMMY

PO BOX 1145

PERRYTON TX 79070-1145

Owner #: 3323

Parcel/Seq #: 7675/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 1 STK PKSD 1

& S 5' OF LOT 7

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404008000000000000

1821 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

175,647

182,577

182,577

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHAEF RHETT M & ROXANNA

1802 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4544

Owner #: 214127

Parcel/Seq #: 7677/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 STK PKSD 1

& N 25' OF LOT 2

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404009000000000000

1802 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

156,762

164,462

164,462

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELIX DIANNE VERNICE

1005 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3809

Owner #: 218370

Parcel/Seq #: 7678/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

THE S 50' OF LOT 2 &

THE N 50' OF LOT 3

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404010000000000000

1812 S ETON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

140,390

148,090

148,090

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDEZ MARCOS & MORALES JULIA

1818 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276069

Parcel/Seq #: 7679/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 STK PKSD 1

& THE S/25 OF LOT 3

STARK PARKSIDE #1

Acct #: 404011000000000000

1818 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

149,107

156,807

156,807

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDREAS MICHAEL D

PO BOX 599

PERRYTON TX 79070-0599

Owner #: 333

Parcel/Seq #: 7680/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404012000000000000

1702 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

109,428

114,048

114,048

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PICKETT JIM ALEXANDER

702 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2726

Owner #: 276667

Parcel/Seq #: 7681/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 STK PKSD 2

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404013000000000000

1706 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

54,591

59,211

59,211

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEARS SANDRA

1710 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4824

Owner #: 218043

Parcel/Seq #: 7682/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404014000000000000

1710 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

49,671

54,291

54,291

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EAGLE DIANE

6318 9TH STREET

LUBBOCK TX 79416-5910

Owner #: 3527

Parcel/Seq #: 7683/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404015000000000000

1714 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

50,026

54,646

54,646

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMBERSON PATSY

1718 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4824

Owner #: 7140

Parcel/Seq #: 7684/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404016000000000000

1718 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

71,195

75,815

75,815

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HELFENBEIN DIANA LOUISE

1722 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4824

Owner #: 215888

Parcel/Seq #: 7685/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404017000000000000

1722 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

53,758

58,378

58,378

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ISIDORO & JAMIE

1802 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4826

Owner #: 768

Parcel/Seq #: 7686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404018000000000000

1802 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

52,609

57,229

57,229

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VILLA JOSE M & BRENDA I

1806 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4826

Owner #: 276348

Parcel/Seq #: 7687/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 STK PKSD 2

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404019000000000000

1806 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

68,666

73,286

73,286

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUERRERO ROSA JUAREZ

1810 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213526

Parcel/Seq #: 7688/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2

LOT 9 BLK 3 STK PKSD 2

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404020000000000000

1810 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

72,604

77,224

77,224

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALDONADO CECILIA

1814 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 269620

Parcel/Seq #: 7689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 3 STK PKSD 2

& N 8' OF LOT 11

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404021000000000000

1814 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

65,750

70,986

70,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS JANE

1818 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4826

Owner #: 7700

Parcel/Seq #: 7690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

S 52' OF LOT 11

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404022000000000000

1818 S DRAKE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,004

84,703

88,707

88,707

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEDRAZA NOE

1602 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 211741

Parcel/Seq #: 7691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

N 52' OF LOT 1

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404023000000000000

1701 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,004

95,489

99,493

99,493

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOLDSBERRY WILLIAM L & DIANE

1705 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4823

Owner #: 213304

Parcel/Seq #: 7692/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2190

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 4 STK PKSD 2

& THE S 8' OF LOT 1

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404024000000000000

1705 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

75,568

80,804

80,804

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 7693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404025000000000000

1709 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

55,433

60,053

60,053

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIMALDO HIPOLITO

12489 COUNTY ROAD H

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4927

Parcel/Seq #: 7694/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 STK PKSD 2

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404026000000000000

1713 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

89,028

93,648

93,648

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ JESSICA RENEE

PO BOX 147

PERRYTON TX 79070-0147

Owner #: 272712

Parcel/Seq #: 7695/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404027000000000000

320 SW 18TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 4806 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

83,050

87,670

87,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUZMAN VANESSA

1702 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214083

Parcel/Seq #: 7696/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404028000000000000

1702 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

63,164

67,784

67,784

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL JUAN D & HILDA

1706 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4818

Owner #: 216096

Parcel/Seq #: 7697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404029000000000000

1706 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

57,370

61,990

61,990

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYANT JOHNSON D

1710 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4818

Owner #: 252021

Parcel/Seq #: 7698/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404030000000000000

1710 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

60,203

64,823

64,823

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA GERMAN FRANCISCO

1714 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4818

Owner #: 216115

Parcel/Seq #: 7699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK PARKSIDE #2Acct #: 404031000000000000

1714 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

62,692

67,312

67,312

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURKHALTER JIMMIE D & JAMIE

1413 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4632

Owner #: 1620

Parcel/Seq #: 7700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 4 STK PKSD 2

DUPLEX

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404032000000000000

302 SW 18TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

4,620

99,133

103,753

103,753

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN

PO BOX 753

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 12469

Parcel/Seq #: 7701/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9640

 Map:

LOTS 1-5

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404032500000000000

1801 S DRAKE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

23,100

114,902

138,002

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERDA SIMON

1802 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4820

Owner #: 2058

Parcel/Seq #: 7702/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 5 STK PKSD 2

& N 40' OF LOT 7

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404033000000000000

1802 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

119,436

127,136

127,136

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAFOYA ERIKA

1806 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4820

Owner #: 276651

Parcel/Seq #: 7703/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

THE S 20' OF LOT 7 &

THE N 45' OF LOT 8

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404034000000000000

1806 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

121,468

126,473

126,473

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSON FRANK L

1810 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4820

Owner #: 5578

Parcel/Seq #: 7704/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

S 15' OF LOT 8 &

N 55' OF LOT 9

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404035000000000000

1810 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

125,524

130,914

130,914

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRYAN J L & SUE

PO BOX 821

PERRYTON TX 79070-0082

Owner #: 257862

Parcel/Seq #: 7705/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 5 STK PKSD 2

& THE S 5' OF LOT 9

STARK PARKSIDE #2

Acct #: 404036000000000000

1814 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

114,324

119,329

119,329

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITEHEAD JERRY E

2400 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5223

Owner #: 13168

Parcel/Seq #: 7706/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 STK TER 1

& N 17' OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405001000000000000

1902  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,009

224,619

233,628

233,628

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PICAZO OSCAR

1904 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 276402

Parcel/Seq #: 7707/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

S 88' OF LOT 2 &

N 20' OF LOT 3

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405002000000000000

1904  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,316

87,424

95,740

95,740

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ELIVALDO HERNANDEZ

& SONIA EDITH PARRA

2701 GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276827

Parcel/Seq #: 7708/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 STK TER 1

S 85' OF LOT 3

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405003000000000000

1906  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

90,896

97,441

97,441

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEEGERSTROM MICHAEL W

 DEBRA DYE

505 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4519

Owner #: 213724

Parcel/Seq #: 7709/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405004000000000000

1908  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

54,026

60,956

60,956

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO MARCOS

1910 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 218409

Parcel/Seq #: 7710/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405005000000000000

1910  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,569

120,516

127,085

127,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBERSON BRANDON JACK & SARA

1916 ETON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 251007

Parcel/Seq #: 7711/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3540

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405006000000000000

1916  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,550

193,228

204,778

11,997

192,781

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LEWIS PAMELEA K

1920 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 211985

Parcel/Seq #: 7712/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 STK TER 1

& PART OF LOT 6

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405007000000000000

1920  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

195,592

202,522

202,522

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES JOSE G BELTRAN &

MARTHA ALICIA POSADA

1924 ETON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 256707

Parcel/Seq #: 7714/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2480

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 STK TER 1Acct #: 405008000000000000

1924  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,565

145,501

153,066

153,066

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOOTE CURTIS

502 WILD WIND RD

EDMOND OK 73003-5024

Owner #: 214741

Parcel/Seq #: 7715/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2640

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405009000000000000

1928  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,047

128,610

136,657

136,657

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK JIM

1932 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 212239

Parcel/Seq #: 7716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405010000000000000

1932  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

182,627

190,712

190,712

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIMPSON DONALD H

1917 STARK CIR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5117

Owner #: 11272

Parcel/Seq #: 7717/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2580

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405011000000000000

1917  STARK CIRCLE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,239

128,307

136,546

136,546

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAVEZ ALFREDO

1913 STARK CIR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5117

Owner #: 2124

Parcel/Seq #: 7718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7280

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405012000000000000

1913  STARK CIRCLE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,354

141,158

149,512

149,512

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVES ROBERT E

1909 STARK CIR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5117

Owner #: 4823

Parcel/Seq #: 7719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6820

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405013000000000000

1909  STARK CIRCLE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,351

145,092

161,443

161,443

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMANCE JACOB & BRITNI AMBER

1901 STARK CIRCLE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276771

Parcel/Seq #: 7720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2560

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405014000000000000

1901  STARK CIRCLE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,193

155,185

163,378

163,378

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE NORMA L LIFE ESTATE

1902 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5110

Owner #: 12183

Parcel/Seq #: 7721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405015000000000000

1902  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

77,533

83,693

83,693

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEWART ANDREW & AMY

1906 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5110

Owner #: 212947

Parcel/Seq #: 7722/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1660

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405016000000000000

1906  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

68,522

73,604

3,291

70,313

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CVX L&C LLC

PO BOX 638

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0638

Owner #: 250909

Parcel/Seq #: 7723/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405017000000000000

1910  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

89,089

94,171

94,171

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JOSE A & ELISA

902 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3223

Owner #: 211465

Parcel/Seq #: 7724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405018000000000000

1914  DRAKE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,120

76,818

81,938

81,938

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORGAN ORBREY RAY

MARCIA ROCK

1809 KNOXVILLE DR

BEDFORD TX 76022-7523

Owner #: 8687

Parcel/Seq #: 7725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405019000000000000

1918  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,120

82,174

87,294

3,804

83,490

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CABRERA FLORINDA

PO BOX 981

PERRYTON TX 79070-0981

Owner #: 251

Parcel/Seq #: 7726/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405020000000000000

1922  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,120

89,976

95,096

95,096

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RENTERIA MAYRA

2006 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5112

Owner #: 250437

Parcel/Seq #: 7727/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405021000000000000

2006  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

96,887

102,046

102,046

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL RAMON

2010 DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 212224

Parcel/Seq #: 7728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405022000000000000

2010  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

81,729

86,888

296

86,592

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLISON HUBERT M ESTATE

& NATOSHA ALLISON

1010 LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 222

Parcel/Seq #: 7729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405023000000000000

2012  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

76,972

82,131

82,131

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LANE KERRI DAWN

237 DOE RUN CIR

THOMASVILLE GA 31757-0924

Owner #: 218473

Parcel/Seq #: 7730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405024000000000000

2014  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

71,224

75,844

75,844

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POINTER JANYE & JANICE FLATHERS

2510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 210785

Parcel/Seq #: 7731/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& NE 8' OF LOT 12

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405025000000000000

2102  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

78,828

84,064

84,064

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARENIVAR BLANCA T

2106 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5114

Owner #: 212507

Parcel/Seq #: 7732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2830

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& SW 52' OF LOT 12

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405026000000000000

2106  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,122

122,406

128,528

370

128,158

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 833

PERRYTON TX 79070-0833

Owner #: 11585

Parcel/Seq #: 7733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.8280

 Map:

LOTS 14-16

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405026500000000000

2122  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

23,331

414,253

437,584

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 833

PERRYTON TX 79070-0833

Owner #: 11585

Parcel/Seq #: 7734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1860

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& S 2' OF LOT 18

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405026600000000000

2113  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,932

72,042

80,974

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM TANNER & SAMANTHA

2109 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276960

Parcel/Seq #: 7735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1460

 Map:

NW 58' OF LOT 18

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405027000000000000

2109  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,466

87,427

91,893

91,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ JOSE & GRACIELA

2105 GRINNELL DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5015

Owner #: 257756

Parcel/Seq #: 7736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405028000000000000

2105  GRINNELL DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

107,116

111,736

111,736

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL JR

2101 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5015

Owner #: 217066

Parcel/Seq #: 7737/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405029000000000000

2101  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

79,480

84,100

419

83,681

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAVIN JOHN & SUSAN

2017 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5013

Owner #: 267518

Parcel/Seq #: 7738/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405030000000000000

2017  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

76,694

81,314

81,314

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ RAMON & ROSA

2013 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5013

Owner #: 215820

Parcel/Seq #: 7739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405031000000000000

2013  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

79,726

84,346

296

84,050

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RISNER VICKI

2005 S GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5013

Owner #: 276589

Parcel/Seq #: 7740/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405032000000000000

2005  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

70,925

75,545

75,545

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHILDRESS DUSTIN & AMBER

314 KIMBERLY LANE

YUKON OK 73099

Owner #: 213374

Parcel/Seq #: 7741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405033000000000000

2003  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,197

71,011

76,208

76,208

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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POTTS BRYAN KEITH &

MERKEL CHANCE TYLER

PO BOX 490

PERRYTON TX 79070-0490

Owner #: 269576

Parcel/Seq #: 7742/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

LOT 25 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405034000000000000

2001  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

100,748

105,830

105,830

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HODGES GLORIA J WOODS

1906 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 212246

Parcel/Seq #: 7743/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405035000000000000

1917  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,193

74,329

79,522

79,522

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOLLINGER ROBERT P

1913 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 1074

Parcel/Seq #: 7744/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

LOT 27 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405036000000000000

1913  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,132

82,436

87,568

87,568

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUMLEY LORI

1909 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 250053

Parcel/Seq #: 7745/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

LOT 28 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405037000000000000

1909  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,174

80,764

85,938

85,938

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MADRID CARLOS & HORTENSIA

1905 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 213408

Parcel/Seq #: 7746/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

LOT 29 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405038000000000000

1905  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,117

74,283

79,400

79,400

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAMPS BRENT J

1901 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 215965

Parcel/Seq #: 7747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405039000000000000

1901  GRINNELL DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

158,472

164,632

164,632

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 676 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GARCIA HECTOR

2002 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 4397

Parcel/Seq #: 7748/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2690

 Map:

LOT 31 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405040000000000000

1933  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,189

142,062

150,251

150,251

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CLURE ROYCE

1931 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 8054

Parcel/Seq #: 7749/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405041000000000000

1931  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,324

81,424

89,748

89,748

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO SILVIANO & NORMA

14203 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6551

Owner #: 210231

Parcel/Seq #: 7750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2460

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405042000000000000

1929  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,500

89,041

96,541

96,541

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LYNCH BILLY W & MIRIAM M

1927 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 276525

Parcel/Seq #: 7751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2580

 Map:

LOT 34 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405043000000000000

1927  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,843

171,695

179,538

179,538

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON RICHARDSON BARBARA

2602 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5851

Owner #: 10314

Parcel/Seq #: 7752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405044000000000000

1925  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

235,403

242,333

242,333

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 7753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4220

 Map:

Lot 36 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& N 40' OF LOT 37

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405045000000000000

1923  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,781

285,712

297,493

297,493

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WRIGHT ROGER

PO BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 13533

Parcel/Seq #: 7754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5060

 Map:

S 20' OF LOT 37 &

N 46' OF LOT 38

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405046000000000000

1919  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,872

334,332

346,204

346,204

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAYBERRY LESLIE R & LINDA

1917 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 210985

Parcel/Seq #: 7755/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5180

 Map:

Lot 39 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& S 14' OF LOT 38

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405047000000000000

1917  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,519

140,507

152,026

152,026

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERTSON LOWELL B ESTATE

1915 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 10454

Parcel/Seq #: 7756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2680

 Map:

LOT 40 BLK 2 STK TER 1

LESS N 6'

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405048000000000000

1915  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,315

101,099

108,414

108,414

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLMOS VICTOR & BRISSA

1913 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 276684

Parcel/Seq #: 7758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2230

 Map:

Lot 41 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& N 6' OF LOT 40

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405049000000000000

1913  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,237

105,122

111,359

111,359

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON LINDA

1911 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 276441

Parcel/Seq #: 7759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 42 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405050000000000000

1911  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

164,982

2,608

173,365

173,365

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STABEL MARY W

2922 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 276377

Parcel/Seq #: 7760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2800

 Map:

LOT 43 BLK 2 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405051000000000000

1909  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,650

139,887

147,537

147,537

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JUAREZ KAREN R

1907 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 211821

Parcel/Seq #: 7761/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2720

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405052000000000000

1907  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,161

87,512

94,673

94,673

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES JORGE & VERONICA

1905 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 215793

Parcel/Seq #: 7762/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2600

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405053000000000000

1905  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,184

117,472

124,656

124,656

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COZART MAC & JOYCE

1903 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255502

Parcel/Seq #: 7763/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2930

 Map:

Lot 46 BLK 2 STK TER 1

& S 8' OF LOT 47

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405054000000000000

1903  ETON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,935

94,739

102,674

102,674

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAUGHERTY AARON & KELSEY

1901 ETON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 267507

Parcel/Seq #: 7764/1

Agent: GUARDIAN - GUARDIAN MORTGAGE CO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

THE N 84' OF LOT 47

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405055000000000000

1901  ETON DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,468

139,965

146,433

146,433

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAGALLANES JOSE & MARIBEL

1902 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5104

Owner #: 212669

Parcel/Seq #: 7765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 STK TER 1

N 71' OF LOT 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405056000000000000

1902  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,467

84,721

10,987

101,175

201

100,974

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MULNIX CHRISTOPHER

PO BOX 416

FLORA VISTA NM 87415-0416

Owner #: 276415

Parcel/Seq #: 7766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2131

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 3 STK TER 1

& THE S 9' OF LOT 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405057000000000000

1906  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,497

71,610

78,107

78,107

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLIVAS MARIO & MA ELIZABETH 

ESTALA

1910 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5104

Owner #: 276775

Parcel/Seq #: 7767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405058000000000000

1910  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5104 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,024

73,744

78,768

78,768

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA ESTRADA MARTHA

12240 US HIGHWAY 60

PAMPA TX 79065-1504

Owner #: 3780

Parcel/Seq #: 7768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405059000000000000

1914  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

58,331

63,363

2,784

60,579

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO GABINO

1918 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5104

Owner #: 212707

Parcel/Seq #: 7769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1500

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405060000000000000

1918  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

56,636

61,668

61,668

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO ANGELA & RITA TARANGO

1918 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5104

Owner #: 268526

Parcel/Seq #: 7770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405061000000000000

1922  COLGATE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

60,127

65,132

65,132

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTRO JAVIER & MARTHA

1117 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4239

Owner #: 213305

Parcel/Seq #: 7771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405062000000000000

1926  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

60,863

65,895

65,895

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAMAYO JONATHAN

2002 S COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 275944

Parcel/Seq #: 7772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405063000000000000

2002  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

70,347

75,352

75,352

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GOODRICH HOWARD E

2006 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 327

Parcel/Seq #: 7773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405064000000000000

2006  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

78,353

83,385

4,157

79,228

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JORGE & OLIVAS ALIEEN

2010 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275893

Parcel/Seq #: 7774/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1430

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405065000000000000

2010  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

78,231

83,236

83,236

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ EDGAR

2014 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 276268

Parcel/Seq #: 7775/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1470

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405066000000000000

2014  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

69,257

74,289

74,289

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ AURELIO & LETICIA

2018 COLGATE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213562

Parcel/Seq #: 7776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1570

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405067000000000000

2018  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

89,313

94,345

94,345

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO PORFIRIO

2022 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 12445

Parcel/Seq #: 7777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1660

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405068000000000000

2022  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,032

67,904

72,936

72,936

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENTLEY CURTIS B & DEBRA

2026 COLGATE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5106

Owner #: 250982

Parcel/Seq #: 7778/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405069000000000000

2026  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

90,823

95,443

95,443

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEDINA JESUS

OSCAR & CARMEN MEDINA

2102 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216642

Parcel/Seq #: 7779/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1 BLK 3 LOT 15Acct #: 405070000000000000

2102  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

73,911

78,531

3,502

75,029

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ ADRIANA MADRID

2106 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5108

Owner #: 214632

Parcel/Seq #: 7780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

THE N 50' OF LOT 16

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405071000000000000

2106  COLGATE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

77,381

81,231

81,231

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS VIRGINIA E

13850 COUNTY ROAD L

PERRYTON TX 79070-6560

Owner #: 10888

Parcel/Seq #: 7781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 17 BLK 3 STK TER 1

& THE S 10' OF LOT 16

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405072000000000000

2110  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

105,427

110,817

110,817

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ L MARIO

PO BOX 594

PERRYTON TX 79070-0594

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 7782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405073000000000000

2114  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

75,368

79,988

79,988

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALANIZ EZEQUIEL

2118 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5108

Owner #: 210725

Parcel/Seq #: 7783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE 1

Acct #: 405074000000000000

2118  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

72,408

77,028

472

76,556

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HUGHES CHARLES W

2122 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5108

Owner #: 6091

Parcel/Seq #: 7784/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405075000000000000

2122  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,628

96,523

101,151

101,151

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ ALEJANDRO JUNIOR

2126 COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5108

Owner #: 276435

Parcel/Seq #: 7785/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1510

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405076000000000000

2126  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,813

90,619

95,432

95,432

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARCHMAN DALE R & JAMIE D

14490 CO RD 24

PERRYTON TX 79070-6568

Owner #: 7796

Parcel/Seq #: 7786/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1880

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405077000000000000

2130  COLGATE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,544

149,557

155,101

155,101

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON NOE

2121 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5113

Owner #: 2000

Parcel/Seq #: 7787/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

Lot 23 BLK 3 STK TER 1

& THE S 9' OF LOT 24

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405078000000000000

2121  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,314

116,786

123,100

123,100

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINNEY HOLLIS R

2117 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5113

Owner #: 12018

Parcel/Seq #: 7788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 3 STK TER 1

N 52' L 24 & S 15'  L 25

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405079000000000000

2117  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,140

99,622

104,762

670

104,092

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CHRISTIAN MELVIN

2113 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5113

Owner #: 2178

Parcel/Seq #: 7789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1730

 Map:

N 45' OF LOT 25 &

S 20' OF LOT 26

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405080000000000000

2113  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

88,429

93,434

93,434

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSSER MARSHA V

2109 DRAKE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5113

Owner #: 255457

Parcel/Seq #: 7790/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 3 STK TER 1

N 40  LT 26 & S 20 LT 27

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405081000000000000

2109  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

80,161

84,781

84,781

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESPINO BARTOLO

2111 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5113

Owner #: 3745

Parcel/Seq #: 7791/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 27 BLK 3 STK TER 1

N 40'  LOT 27 & S 20' LOT 28

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405082000000000000

2111  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

89,004

93,624

675

92,949

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH CATHY

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3479

Parcel/Seq #: 7792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

N 40' OF LOT 28 &

S 10' OF LOT 29

STARK TERRACE #1

DUPLEX

Acct #: 405083000000000000

2105  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

3,850

59,459

63,309

63,309

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER DON L & DONNA

PO BOX 288

PERRYTON TX 79070-0288

Owner #: 7659

Parcel/Seq #: 7793/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

N 50' OF LOT 29

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405084000000000000

2101  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,850

82,105

85,955

85,955

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAEZA ROSA & JESUS

2021 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5111

Owner #: 215858

Parcel/Seq #: 7794/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 30 BLK 3 STK TER 1

STARK TERRACE #1

Acct #: 405085000000000000

2021  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

81,575

86,195

4,253

81,942

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ MIGUEL & GUADALUPE

PO BOX 386

PERRYTON TX 79070-0386

Owner #: 253080

Parcel/Seq #: 7795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405086000000000000

2017  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

84,943

89,563

89,563

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO JOSE

2013 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5111

Owner #: 214120

Parcel/Seq #: 7796/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405086500000000000

2013  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,506

79,751

85,257

85,257

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODRIGUEZ JESUS & EMMA

2009 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5111

Owner #: 275929

Parcel/Seq #: 7797/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405087000000000000

2009  DRAKE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,852

79,925

85,777

85,777

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAKER DAVID MARK & ALDENA

2409 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5850

Owner #: 215214

Parcel/Seq #: 7798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2140

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405088000000000000

2005  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,972

62,671

68,643

68,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAMING RUTH

2001 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5111

Owner #: 4053

Parcel/Seq #: 7799/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405089000000000000

2001  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,868

71,663

77,531

77,531

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOTO JOSE D

1919 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 11574

Parcel/Seq #: 7800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405090000000000000

1919  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,791

61,919

67,710

67,710

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARPER STEPHANIE C

1917 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 217120

Parcel/Seq #: 7801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1910

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405091000000000000

1917  DRAKE DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

69,468

75,243

75,243

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTEGA ADRIAN & KAREN

1913 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 211870

Parcel/Seq #: 7802/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405092000000000000

1913  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,964

75,668

81,632

3,411

78,221

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALDEZ ROSA

1909 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 12642

Parcel/Seq #: 7803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2100

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405093000000000000

1909  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,895

53,426

59,321

2,055

57,266

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE PATRICIO & LORENA

2706 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 210217

Parcel/Seq #: 7804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405094000000000000

1905  DRAKE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,787

62,452

68,239

68,239

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ERMINIO & PAULA

1901 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218566

Parcel/Seq #: 7805/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #1Acct #: 405095000000000000

1901  DRAKE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

86,433

92,593

92,593

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEADOWS ROBERT A & SARA

1902 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 276200

Parcel/Seq #: 7806/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406001000000000000

1902  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

95,024

101,569

101,569

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HODGES JUSTIN

1906 S GRINNELL DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 276688

Parcel/Seq #: 7807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1410

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406002000000000000

1906  GRINNELL DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

76,022

80,257

80,257

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LLAMAS JORGE

1910 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 7506

Parcel/Seq #: 7808/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406003000000000000

1910  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

89,961

94,581

94,581

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GABRIEL MARTIN & MARIBEL

2413 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5410

Owner #: 214410

Parcel/Seq #: 7809/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406004000000000000

1914  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

70,999

75,619

75,619

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ IGNACIO N & VAZQUEZ 

MARIA T

1918 S GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5012

Owner #: 276229

Parcel/Seq #: 7810/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1630

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406005000000000000

1918  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

76,516

81,136

81,136

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 7811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406006000000000000

2002  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

67,702

72,322

72,322

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARMIJO TOMMY & ALEJANDRA

2006 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5014

Owner #: 216006

Parcel/Seq #: 7813/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406007000000000000

2006  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

86,620

91,240

91,240

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CALLIE BILLY J

2010 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5014

Owner #: 8013

Parcel/Seq #: 7814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406008000000000000

2010  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

83,775

88,395

88,395

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEETH JERRY V

2014 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5014

Owner #: 6762

Parcel/Seq #: 7815/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406009000000000000

2014  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

122,509

127,129

127,129

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1630

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406010000000000000

2018  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

69,677

74,297

74,297

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLODGETT RICHARD DEAN

2102 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5016

Owner #: 1004

Parcel/Seq #: 7817/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1630

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406011000000000000

2102  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

95,427

100,047

232

99,815

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LARMON EDWIN J

2106 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5016

Owner #: 7222

Parcel/Seq #: 7818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406012000000000000

2106  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

81,465

86,085

86,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC ELROY JONATHAN & COURTNEY

2110 GRINNELL DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5016

Owner #: 253102

Parcel/Seq #: 7819/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 4 STK TER 2

& THE N 9' OF LOT 14

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406013000000000000

2110  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,313

105,175

110,488

110,488

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TIGRETT BILLY W

2114 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5016

Owner #: 12358

Parcel/Seq #: 7820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3500

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 4 STK TER 2

LOT 14 LESS THE  N 9'

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406014000000000000

2114  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,334

77,171

84,505

84,505

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAR LISA LYNN

ROBERT DEAR

2118 GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276137

Parcel/Seq #: 7821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3900

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406015000000000000

2118  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,929

123,581

129,510

129,510

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRANTZ BRENDA J

2113 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5025

Owner #: 214108

Parcel/Seq #: 7822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2240

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 4 STK TER 2

& S 10' OF LOT 17

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406016000000000000

2113  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

140,073

146,618

1,000

145,618

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN JR

2107 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5025

Owner #: 251006

Parcel/Seq #: 7823/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 4 STK TER 2

LESS THE S 10'

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406017000000000000

2107  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

98,031

103,421

103,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDAZOLA ASCENCION

PO BOX 1346

HOBBS NM 88241-1346

Owner #: 252031

Parcel/Seq #: 7824/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

S 70' OF LOT 18

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406018000000000000

2105  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

88,698

94,088

94,088

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAVASO TERRI L

6835 E CAMELBACK RD APT 4006

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

Owner #: 12715

Parcel/Seq #: 7825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

N 15' OF LOT 18 &

S 55' OF LOT 19

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406019000000000000

2019  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

108,147

113,537

113,537

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 7826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

N 30' OF LOT 19 &

S 40' OF LOT 20

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406020000000000000

2015  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

86,352

91,742

91,742

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RABE ELLEN

2009 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5023

Owner #: 10035

Parcel/Seq #: 7827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

N 45' OF LOT 20 &

S 25' OF LOT 21

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406021000000000000

2009  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

80,654

86,044

86,044

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DURAN DEBRA D

2005 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5023

Owner #: 217000

Parcel/Seq #: 7828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

N 60' OF LOT 21 &

S 10' OF LOT 22

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406022000000000000

2005  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

86,785

92,175

92,175

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EVANS JOSEPH & NIKKI

2001 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5023

Owner #: 275822

Parcel/Seq #: 7829/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 4 STK TER 2

LESS S 10'

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406023000000000000

2001  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5023 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,315

74,033

81,348

81,348

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS MARIA E

PO BOX 545

PERRYTON TX 79070-0545

Owner #: 214569

Parcel/Seq #: 7830/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406024000000000000

1919  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,699

98,437

105,136

105,136

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES JENNIFER

1506 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4421

Owner #: 217508

Parcel/Seq #: 7831/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2100

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406025000000000000

1913  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,699

118,159

124,858

124,858

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHNABEL BRETT A & BRENDA

1907 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5021

Owner #: 212107

Parcel/Seq #: 7832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406026000000000000

1907  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

118,026

124,571

124,571

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON PATRICK A

204 LCR 743 A

THORNTON TX 76687

Owner #: 13363

Parcel/Seq #: 7833/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

LOT 26 BLK 4 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406027000000000000

1901  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

166,977

173,907

173,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RIVERO JULIAN & NELIDA

1902 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5022

Owner #: 217250

Parcel/Seq #: 7834/1

Agent: DALFEDSVL - DALHART FEDERAL SAVIN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406028000000000000

1902  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

86,228

93,158

93,158

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOPER HOWARD P

1908 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5022

Owner #: 214185

Parcel/Seq #: 7835/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 STK TER 2

N 68' OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406029000000000000

1908  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

82,288

87,524

87,524

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESQUIVEL JOSE & MARTHA

1914 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5022

Owner #: 213303

Parcel/Seq #: 7836/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1460

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 STK TER 2

S 15' LOT 2 & N 43.4' LOT 3

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406030000000000000

1914  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,466

81,548

86,014

621

85,393

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ALVARADO JOSE A. & NATALIA

PO BOX 553

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276907

Parcel/Seq #: 7837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1500

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 STK TER 2

S 37.9'  LOT 3 & N23.2' LOT 4

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406031000000000000

1920  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,701

78,003

82,704

338

82,366

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ ARTURO & MARISA

2002 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 216544

Parcel/Seq #: 7838/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1430

 Map:

S 59.76' OF LOT 4

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406032000000000000

2002  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,572

84,004

88,576

88,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS MARIA G

2004 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 218543

Parcel/Seq #: 7839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 5 STK TER 2

N 60' OF LOT 5

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406033000000000000

2004  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

82,976

87,596

87,596

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBLEDO BRENDA

2008 HARVARD DR

PERRYTN TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 263293

Parcel/Seq #: 7840/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1560

 Map:

THE S 23' OF LOT 5 &

THE N 45' OF LOT 6

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406034000000000000

2008  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

105,219

110,455

800

109,655

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 7841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

S 38' OF LOT 6 &

N 32' OF LOT 7

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406035000000000000

2012  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

76,693

82,083

82,083

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY JERROD & MELISSA

2014 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 213928

Parcel/Seq #: 7842/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 STK TER 2

S 51' LOT 7 & N 19' LOT 8

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406035500000000000

2014  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

97,363

102,753

102,753

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ SYLVIA P

2020 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5024

Owner #: 214219

Parcel/Seq #: 7843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 5 STK TER 2

N 60' OF LOT 8

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406036000000000000

2020  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

79,834

84,454

84,454

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JORGE L & ANNAIS

3405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216838

Parcel/Seq #: 7844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

THE S 4' OF LOT 8 &

THE N 68' OF LOT 9

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406037000000000000

2102  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,544

69,666

75,210

75,210

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEARING RUTH

2110 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5026

Owner #: 3110

Parcel/Seq #: 7845/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1880

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 5 STK TER 2

S 15' L 9 & N 66' OF L 10

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406038000000000000

2110  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,237

84,701

90,938

323

90,615

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANDUJANO FRANCISCO X & VANESSA

2120 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5026

Owner #: 250528

Parcel/Seq #: 7846/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2933

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 5 STK TER 2

& THE S 22.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406039000000000000

2120  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,338

120,943

129,281

129,281

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL & MICAELA

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 4102

Parcel/Seq #: 7847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1460

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406040000000000000

2117  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

71,901

76,136

76,136

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALSH CODY W & DERYA L

2113 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5035

Owner #: 216261

Parcel/Seq #: 7848/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1360

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406041000000000000

2113  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,235

98,115

102,350

102,350

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELEZ CRYSTAL KAY

 SHEILA EISENMAN

2406 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 216529

Parcel/Seq #: 7849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 5 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406042000000000000

2109  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

68,495

440

73,555

73,555

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE LA CRUZ ISRAEL JR

2105 INDIANA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 215947

Parcel/Seq #: 7850/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 5 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406043000000000000

2105  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

91,355

95,975

95,975

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES DANIEL

17 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2021

Owner #: 255466

Parcel/Seq #: 7851/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 5 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406044000000000000

2101  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

81,345

85,965

85,965

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DE HART STUART R

2017 INDIANA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3080

Parcel/Seq #: 7852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406045000000000000

2017  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

69,554

74,174

74,174

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JESUS C

2013 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5033

Owner #: 10501

Parcel/Seq #: 7853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406046000000000000

2013  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

85,561

90,181

90,181

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLARREAL CHRISTOPHER &

JANET BECERRIL

2009 INDIANA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5033

Owner #: 266449

Parcel/Seq #: 7854/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1480

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406047000000000000

2009  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

65,781

70,731

3,169

67,562

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERO CRUZ

1311 SUNNYSIDE AVE

DODGE CITY KS 67801-6051

Owner #: 214213

Parcel/Seq #: 7855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1400

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406048000000000000

2005  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

63,961

68,812

68,812

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAENZ FLOR EUGENIA

2001 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5033

Owner #: 216553

Parcel/Seq #: 7856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406049000000000000

2001  INDIANA DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

76,374

81,225

81,225

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAND JESSIE O & PENNY

1917 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 215766

Parcel/Seq #: 7857/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1530

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 5 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406050000000000000

1917  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

73,589

78,440

347

78,093

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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KIDWELL RICHARD D

1913 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 6881

Parcel/Seq #: 7858/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1560

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406051000000000000

1913  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

93,330

98,181

98,181

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINON TITO & ERIKA V & SONIA

GUTIERREZ

1909 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 218323

Parcel/Seq #: 7859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1500

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406052000000000000

1909  INDIANA DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

93,854

98,474

98,474

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ GUILLERMO SR

1905 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5031

Owner #: 7818

Parcel/Seq #: 7860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1590

 Map:

LOT 25 BLK 5 STK TER 2

& S 3' OF LOT 26

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406053000000000000

1905  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

126,939

131,790

131,790

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALPAIN EDWARD L JR

PO BOX 585

PERRYTON TX 79070-0585

Owner #: 5141

Parcel/Seq #: 7861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

LOT 26 BLK 5 STK TER 2

N 72' OF LOT 26

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406054000000000000

1901  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,544

113,107

118,651

118,651

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATES KARA GOOLSBY &

DAVID LYNN GOOLSBY ESTATE

 KARA BATES

7980 DON DAVID DR

SHREVEPORT LA 71129-4647

Owner #: 255211

Parcel/Seq #: 7862/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406055000000000000

921 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

75,193

80,583

80,583

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ DAVID

917 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4434

Owner #: 276568

Parcel/Seq #: 7863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406056000000000000

917 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

76,606

81,226

81,226

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GRIMMER EDNA LEE

DALE STOLLINGS

14885 CO RD 24

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276129

Parcel/Seq #: 7864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406057000000000000

913 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

67,380

72,000

72,000

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL & MICAELA

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 4102

Parcel/Seq #: 7865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406058000000000000

909 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

85,701

90,321

90,321

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON ELIZABETH LEN

905 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276793

Parcel/Seq #: 7866/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2520

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406059000000000000

905 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,394

108,742

118,136

118,136

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAMORA ENRIQUE

1902 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5032

Owner #: 215132

Parcel/Seq #: 7867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3960

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406060000000000000

1902  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,089

75,804

87,893

87,893

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK BRADY D

1906 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5032

Owner #: 210334

Parcel/Seq #: 7868/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406061000000000000

1906  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

126,411

131,031

131,031

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA HERMINA

3306 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5331

Owner #: 212645

Parcel/Seq #: 7869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1440

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 STK TER 2Acct #: 406062000000000000

1910  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,312

76,907

81,219

81,219

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FARLEY LEON TESTAMENTARY TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 3859

Parcel/Seq #: 7870/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1400

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406063000000000000

1914  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,312

70,374

74,686

74,686

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROCK JOHN WAYLAND

1918 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5032

Owner #: 1388

Parcel/Seq #: 7871/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1350

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406064000000000000

1918  INDIANA DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,312

76,508

80,820

396

80,424

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

POND DAVID

PO BOX 704

PERRYTON TX 79070-0704

Owner #: 9791

Parcel/Seq #: 7872/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 6 STK TER 2

& THE N 4' OF LOT 12

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406065000000000000

2002  INDIANA DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

71,074

75,694

75,694

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ VALENTINE & JOSEFA

2006 INDIANA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5034

Owner #: 211681

Parcel/Seq #: 7873/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

THE S 52' OF LOT 12 &

THE N 6.5' OF LOT 13

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406066000000000000

2006  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,466

69,888

2,080

76,434

76,434

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ JESUS M & VERONICA

2010 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5034

Owner #: 212980

Parcel/Seq #: 7874/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1390

 Map:

S 52.5' OF LOT 13 &

N 6' OF LOT 14

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406067000000000000

2010  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,485

82,933

87,418

87,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EMERY TONY & HAZEL

2014 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5034

Owner #: 214244

Parcel/Seq #: 7875/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 6 STK TER 2

S 54' OF LOT 14 &

N 6' OF LOT 15

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406068000000000000

2014  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

102,917

107,537

107,537

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS ADAN & LORENA

1105 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 214286

Parcel/Seq #: 7876/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

S 54' OF LOT 15

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406069000000000000

2018  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,158

86,185

90,343

90,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CVX L&C LLC

PO BOX 638

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0638

Owner #: 250909

Parcel/Seq #: 7877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406070000000000000

2102  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

61,859

66,479

66,479

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAISSEZ CARLOS & ALANIZ REBECA

2106 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275832

Parcel/Seq #: 7878/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406071000000000000

2106  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5036 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

109,557

114,177

13,597

100,580

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BENCOMO JESUS M & MARIA

2110 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5036

Owner #: 827

Parcel/Seq #: 7879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406072000000000000

2110  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,643

105,843

111,486

111,486

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANEDA SEBASTIAN & BIANCA V

2114 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275933

Parcel/Seq #: 7880/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406073000000000000

2114  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5036 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

82,982

88,757

88,757

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING BRADLEY D

PO BOX 514

PERRYTON TX 79070-0514

Owner #: 211719

Parcel/Seq #: 7881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1580

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406074000000000000

2121  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,543

77,364

81,907

81,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TARANGO CIPRIANA

2117 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5043

Owner #: 13040

Parcel/Seq #: 7882/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1460

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406075000000000000

2117  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5043 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

66,710

71,330

71,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMOS CRISTIAN & EDGER M

2113 JACKSON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5043

Owner #: 253055

Parcel/Seq #: 7883/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1420

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406076000000000000

2113  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

72,111

76,885

76,885

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARBER SHERREL

2109 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5043

Owner #: 215568

Parcel/Seq #: 7884/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1470

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406077000000000000

2109  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,928

75,697

80,625

80,625

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES ALFREDO ESTATE

PO BOX 361

PERRYTON TX 79070-0361

Owner #: 8662

Parcel/Seq #: 7885/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1470

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406078000000000000

2105  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,928

83,497

88,425

3,619

84,806

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER MYRON & BETTY LIFE 

ESTATE

& TRACEY COWAN

905 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3807

Owner #: 212195

Parcel/Seq #: 7886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1470

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406079000000000000

2101  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,928

77,272

82,200

3,638

78,562

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

VERNON SCOTT AND KELLY

2025 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5041

Owner #: 214337

Parcel/Seq #: 7887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406080000000000000

2025  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

67,082

72,087

72,087

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEWBERRY ROBERT & REBECCA

2021 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5041

Owner #: 213937

Parcel/Seq #: 7888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406081000000000000

2021  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

70,397

75,787

258

75,529

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDIS DAVID A

2614 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5405

Owner #: 7179

Parcel/Seq #: 7889/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406082000000000000

2017  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

85,810

91,200

91,200

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE BRYCE & DOUGLAS

2017 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5715

Owner #: 276967

Parcel/Seq #: 7890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 29 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406083000000000000

2013  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,238

76,376

83,614

83,614

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOFLAND ERIC & ROSA

2009 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5041

Owner #: 250328

Parcel/Seq #: 7891/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3960

 Map:

LOT 30 BLK 6 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406084000000000000

2009  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,858

116,388

128,246

128,246

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WORD KENNETH R

2005 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5041

Owner #: 13499

Parcel/Seq #: 7892/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406085000000000000

2005  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,004

103,494

107,498

107,498

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAN HOESEN VANESSA ANN

2001 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5041

Owner #: 257758

Parcel/Seq #: 7893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406086000000000000

2001  JACKSON DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

98,903

104,293

104,293

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ZAVALA MARIO & SANDRA

2002 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5042

Owner #: 211379

Parcel/Seq #: 7894/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3480

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406087000000000000

2002  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

82,687

90,387

90,387

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRESWELL BRENT M & TERESSA S

2014 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5042

Owner #: 2735

Parcel/Seq #: 7895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4150

 Map:

LOT 2 LESS S 16'

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406088000000000000

2014  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,087

87,836

97,923

97,923

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ RUTH

2018 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5042

Owner #: 210986

Parcel/Seq #: 7896/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 7 STK TER 2

& S 16' OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406089000000000000

2018  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,546

95,381

102,927

102,927

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ ALFREDO & PATRICIA 

HERNANDEZ

605 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3419

Owner #: 213705

Parcel/Seq #: 7897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1430

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406090000000000000

2022  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

69,688

167

74,629

74,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HETZER BRIAN

2102 JACKSON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5044

Owner #: 266458

Parcel/Seq #: 7898/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406091000000000000

2102  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

77,083

81,703

81,703

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOYT KIRSTEN D ESTATE

 RAYMOND HOYT

2106 JACKSON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5044

Owner #: 214182

Parcel/Seq #: 7899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406092000000000000

2106  JACKSON DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

66,945

71,565

71,565

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GONZALES FRANCISCO

PO BOX 235

PERRYTON TX 79070-0235

Owner #: 4702

Parcel/Seq #: 7900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406093000000000000

2110  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

69,469

74,089

308

73,781

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PURCELL IVA LARUE

5836 LOBELVILLE HWY

LINDEN TN 37096-6012

Owner #: 9992

Parcel/Seq #: 7901/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1490

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 7 STK TER 2

& NW 1.2' OF 9

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406094000000000000

2114  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,013

66,443

71,456

71,456

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURNETT DAISY F

2118 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5044

Owner #: 211315

Parcel/Seq #: 7902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 7 STK TER 2

LESS NW 1.2'

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406095000000000000

2118  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

80,321

86,866

86,866

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PURCELL WAYNE

5836 LOBELVILLE HWY

LINDEN TN 37096-6012

Owner #: 215430

Parcel/Seq #: 7903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2490

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #2Acct #: 406096000000000000

918 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,468

1,346

7,814

7,814

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVES DAVID L

2121 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5050

Owner #: 2955

Parcel/Seq #: 7904/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1460

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406097000000000000

2121 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,466

100,377

104,843

104,843

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ ELVA

205 WING FLS

SAN ANTONIO TX 78253-5609

Owner #: 216865

Parcel/Seq #: 7905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406098000000000000

2117 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

125,143

129,763

129,763

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ ERIK

2113 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5050

Owner #: 266473

Parcel/Seq #: 7906/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRANCE 2

Acct #: 406099000000000000

2113 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

93,247

97,867

97,867

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESCALERA PABLO JR & MARIA

2109 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216931

Parcel/Seq #: 7907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5050

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 7 STK TER 2

STARK TERRACE #2

Acct #: 406100000000000000

2109 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,400

83,949

99,349

99,349

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS JEFF S

PO BOX 604

PERRYTON TX 79070-0604

Owner #: 10532

Parcel/Seq #: 7908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2740

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 8 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE # 3

Acct #: 407001000000000000

915 SW 22ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,365

88,064

99,429

99,429

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSEN BLAKE

2202 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5046

Owner #: 250049

Parcel/Seq #: 7910/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407002000000000000

2202  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

115,542

122,087

122,087

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RHODEN FRANK & DARLA

PO BOX 479

PERRYTON TX 79070-0479

Owner #: 10270

Parcel/Seq #: 7911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407003000000000000

2206  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,112

92,446

98,558

98,558

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SARDELLO JOSEPH LIFE ESTATE

2210 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5046

Owner #: 10790

Parcel/Seq #: 7912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407004000000000000

2210  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

71,979

76,830

76,830

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GORDON DAVID

2214 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5046

Owner #: 218069

Parcel/Seq #: 7913/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2230

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 8 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407005000000000000

2214  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5046 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,351

95,831

101,182

101,182

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STATELER JAMES

2218 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5046

Owner #: 11738

Parcel/Seq #: 7914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407006000000000000

2218  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,194

95,842

101,036

101,036

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONSTANCIO TIFFANY

2306 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5048

Owner #: 276682

Parcel/Seq #: 7915/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1940

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 8 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407007000000000000

2306  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,042

75,441

80,483

80,483

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWBERRY THELMA JUNE

5708 DIXON AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4115

Owner #: 8958

Parcel/Seq #: 7916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407008000000000000

2310  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,121

77,155

82,276

82,276

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRETT ELLIS CHRISTINE

2314 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5048

Owner #: 213252

Parcel/Seq #: 7918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 8 STK TER 3

& N 5' OF 10

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407009000000000000

2314  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,621

72,111

77,732

77,732

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7919/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3630

 Map:

S 70' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407009500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

11,165

11,165

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 704 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PAZ DIANA

2201 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 276286

Parcel/Seq #: 7920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407010000000000000

2201  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

110,929

116,704

116,704

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERNANDEZ UBALDO & JAQUELINE &

CIPRIANA TARANGO

2207 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 257831

Parcel/Seq #: 7921/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 9 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407011000000000000

2207  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

76,946

81,797

81,797

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS OMAR & TRUJILLO TANYA

2213 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 276625

Parcel/Seq #: 7922/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1850

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 9 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407012000000000000

2213  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,928

67,734

72,662

72,662

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAZQUEZ CAVAZOS ISABEL

2217 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 213186

Parcel/Seq #: 7923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1980

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407013000000000000

2217  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

80,797

86,033

86,033

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REISWIG MARILYN F

2301 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5047

Owner #: 210276

Parcel/Seq #: 7924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 9 STK TER 3

& S 4' OF LOT 5

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407013200000000000

2301  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,425

116,782

122,207

122,207

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO ELOY

2221 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5045

Owner #: 214274

Parcel/Seq #: 7925/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

N 63.7' OF LOT 5

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407013500000000000

2221  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,878

79,558

84,436

84,436

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON DON R

3813 CASTLEROCK RD

NORMAN OK 73072-1741

Owner #: 6519

Parcel/Seq #: 7926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1590

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407014000000000000

2305  JACKSON DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,792

79,362

84,154

84,154

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MATIAS ENRIQUE & IMELDA

2309 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5047

Owner #: 257869

Parcel/Seq #: 7927/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1580

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 9 STK TER 3

& THE N 5' OF LOT 9

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407015000000000000

2309  JACKSON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

139,043

144,048

144,048

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7928/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 9 LESS N 5'

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407015300000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1740

 Map:

S 70' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407015500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUSSELL STEPHANIE

PO BOX 294

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0294

Owner #: 211501

Parcel/Seq #: 7930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1630

 Map:

AND THE  N 5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407016000000000000

2314  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

108,822

113,827

113,827

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER RHEA

PO BOX 18

SUNRAY TX 79086-0018

Owner #: 213837

Parcel/Seq #: 7931/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1550

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 9 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407017000000000000

2310  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

73,004

77,778

77,778

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HEDRICK STEVE & SANDRA

1006 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3225

Owner #: 268533

Parcel/Seq #: 7932/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1850

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 9 STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407018000000000000

2306  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,491

85,026

90,517

90,517

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FILE TOMMY GLENN

2302 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5040

Owner #: 3971

Parcel/Seq #: 7933/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407019000000000000

2302  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,721

70,661

76,382

76,382

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLA JOSE ANTONIO

2218 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5038

Owner #: 276342

Parcel/Seq #: 7934/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 9 STK TER 3

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407020000000000000

2218  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,260

73,013

78,273

78,273

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GUSTAVO

2214 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5038

Owner #: 5622

Parcel/Seq #: 7935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1860

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407021000000000000

2214  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,697

72,262

76,959

76,959

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 7936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407022000000000000

2208  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

81,051

85,825

85,825

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASH BARBARA WILSON

2202 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5038

Owner #: 13321

Parcel/Seq #: 7937/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2100

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407023000000000000

2202  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

105,007

110,782

110,782

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEVAREZ CARMELA

2201 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5037

Owner #: 275955

Parcel/Seq #: 7938/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2100

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407024000000000000

2201  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

79,035

84,810

84,810

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOCK SAMMY G

2205 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5037

Owner #: 8593

Parcel/Seq #: 7939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1730

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407025000000000000

2205  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,722

75,377

80,099

80,099

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALDACO JOSE SALAS

213 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276778

Parcel/Seq #: 7940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407026000000000000

2209  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,722

76,717

81,439

81,439

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LILLY CONNIE DENDY

15930 HIGHWAY 213

HIGGINS TX 79046-5110

Owner #: 7459

Parcel/Seq #: 7941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2030

 Map:

N 60' OF LOT 4

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407027000000000000

2213  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,801

84,273

89,074

89,074

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON JACOB & CIARA T MONK

2217 INDIANA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5037

Owner #: 268525

Parcel/Seq #: 7942/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2830

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 10 STK TER 3

& THE S 6' OF LOT 4

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407028000000000000

2217  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,006

80,899

86,905

86,905

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCOTT CASEY C

2305 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5039

Owner #: 216525

Parcel/Seq #: 7943/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2980

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407029000000000000

2305  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

78,908

85,068

85,068

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PSHIGODA VERNON L & JEAN

2309 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5039

Owner #: 9966

Parcel/Seq #: 7944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #3Acct #: 407030000000000000

2309  INDIANA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,346

123,670

129,016

129,016

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDRADE ANTONIO & MEDINA AIDA

2313 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275917

Parcel/Seq #: 7945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 10 STK TER 3

& THE N 5' OF LOT 9

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407031000000000000

2313  INDIANA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,621

63,654

69,275

69,275

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 9 LESS N 5'

STARK TERRACE #3

Acct #: 407032000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,555

5,555

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2420

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408000500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,556

5,556

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE SANDI KAY

1130 VIEW DR NW

SALEM OR 97304

Owner #: 276722

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0230

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

539

14,101

14,640

14,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 1272

PERRYTON TX 79070-1272

Owner #: 3996

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.0170

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

404

10,576

10,980

10,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEE STEPHANIE

5136 GLENDORA DR

POWDER SPRINGS GA 30127

Owner #: 276806

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.0170

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

404

10,576

10,980

10,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY MICKEY

PO BOX 36

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276805

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.0170

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

404

10,576

10,980

10,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOUNSEY TRACY

185 MAHAN RD

COOKEVILLE TN 38506

Owner #: 276807

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.0170

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

404

10,576

10,980

10,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW ADAM RUSSELL

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276724

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0230

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

539

14,101

14,640

14,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW JAMES E

3010 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5316

Owner #: 11543

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0700

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,617

42,303

43,920

43,920

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW RANDY ALAN

13 PRAIRIE CREST DRIVE

SANTA FE NM 87508

Owner #: 276804

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0700

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,617

42,303

43,920

43,920

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SOKOLOW CRISTA LEE

690 QUILT PL

HENDERSON NV 89052-2875

Owner #: 276723

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.0230

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 10 STK TER 4

& THE N 7.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408001000000000000

2310  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

539

14,101

14,640

14,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDEROS JUAN JR & VIRIDIANA

2306 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5030

Owner #: 211048

Parcel/Seq #: 7949/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408002000000000000

2306  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,544

105,529

111,073

111,073

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA ELIZABETH

2302 HARVARD DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5030

Owner #: 257844

Parcel/Seq #: 7950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408003000000000000

2302  HARVARD DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

100,068

105,843

105,843

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL BEVERLY

2218 HAVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275961

Parcel/Seq #: 7951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1780

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408004000000000000

2218  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

78,704

83,478

83,478

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVES ROBERT S & PENNY

905 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5028

Owner #: 212864

Parcel/Seq #: 7952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408005000000000000

2214  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

95,502

100,353

100,353

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH JEREMY & SHELLEY

2210 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5028

Owner #: 217499

Parcel/Seq #: 7953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408006000000000000

2210  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

77,158

81,778

81,778

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LANGSTON STACEY

PO BOX 1063

PERRYTON TX 79070-1063

Owner #: 216260

Parcel/Seq #: 7954/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408007000000000000

2206  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

148,325

153,561

153,561

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON MYRTLE M

2202 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5028

Owner #: 211996

Parcel/Seq #: 7956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1960

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408008000000000000

2202  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

146,517

151,907

151,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREVIZO PEDRO

2201 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 212866

Parcel/Seq #: 7957/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 11 STK TER 4

& N 8' OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408009000000000000

2201  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,006

101,036

107,042

107,042

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCKRELL KATHRYN A HALEY

ANN HALEY

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 214279

Parcel/Seq #: 7958/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408010000000000000

2205  HARVARD DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

155,433

160,053

160,053

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITAL MAIRA

2209 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 214294

Parcel/Seq #: 7959/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 11 STK TER 4

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408011000000000000

2209  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,632

84,856

89,488

89,488

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOWEN ANDREW & SHERRI

2213 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 275843

Parcel/Seq #: 7960/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1880

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 11 STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408012000000000000

2213  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5027 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

86,479

91,330

91,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS JR & MARY

2217 HARVARD DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216184

Parcel/Seq #: 7961/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1750

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #4Acct #: 408013000000000000

2217  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,709

121,001

125,710

125,710

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURILLO MARIBEL

2301 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5029

Owner #: 250036

Parcel/Seq #: 7962/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1910

 Map:

N 66' OF LOT 6

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408014000000000000

2301  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

89,954

95,036

95,036

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CABRERA FLORINDA

PO BOX 981

PERRYTON TX 79070-0981

Owner #: 251

Parcel/Seq #: 7963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2440

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 11 STK TER 4

& S 4' OF LOT 6 &

N 3.57' OF LOT 8

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408015000000000000

2305  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,857

89,473

95,330

95,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERTON EDDIE D & TAMMY

2309 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5029

Owner #: 214926

Parcel/Seq #: 7964/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3010

 Map:

S 74.66' OF LOT 8 &

N 10.88' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 408016000000000000

2309  HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

122,098

128,643

128,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2170

 Map:

LESS N 10.88'

STARK TERRACE #4

Acct #: 408017000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,553

4,553

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7967/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2420

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409000500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,519

5,519

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORNEJO FELIZA

2310 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5010

Owner #: 213308

Parcel/Seq #: 7968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2900

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 11 STK TER 5

& N 12.5' OF LOT 10

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409001000000000000

2310  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,315

82,552

89,867

89,867

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TYCAL PROPERTIES LLC

3630 CHEYENNE DR

WOODWARD OK 73801-1824

Owner #: 276220

Parcel/Seq #: 7969/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1850

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 11 STK TER 5

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409002000000000000

2306  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

82,070

87,075

87,075

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAR CLINT & AMY

R MICHAEL RILEY

PO BOX 886

PERRYTON TX 79070-0886

Owner #: 218040

Parcel/Seq #: 7970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1920

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409003000000000000

2302  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,313

111,559

116,872

116,872

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JORDAN & GUADALUPE

2218 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5008

Owner #: 218076

Parcel/Seq #: 7971/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409004000000000000

2218  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,466

126,139

130,605

130,605

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYS GINGER

2214 GEORGIA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5008

Owner #: 250253

Parcel/Seq #: 7972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409005000000000000

2214  GEORGIA DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

74,527

79,378

79,378

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ RODOLFO JR

2210 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5008

Owner #: 216197

Parcel/Seq #: 7973/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1650

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409006000000000000

2210  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

78,620

83,240

83,240

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BULLARD CHERYL G

2206 GEORGIA DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5008

Owner #: 251015

Parcel/Seq #: 7974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409007000000000000

2206  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

150,730

155,966

155,966

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WARMINSKI DERRICK E

2202 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5008

Owner #: 275831

Parcel/Seq #: 7976/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409008000000000000

2202  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

106,447

111,837

111,837

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK STEPHEN & JACKIE

PO BOX 1143

PERRYTON TX 79070-1143

Owner #: 215958

Parcel/Seq #: 7977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 12 STK TER 5

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409009000000000000

2201  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

98,117

103,507

103,507

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORROW MARY D

2205 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5007

Owner #: 211038

Parcel/Seq #: 7978/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1950

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409010000000000000

2205  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

85,464

90,700

90,700

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOWLER JEREMY R & KIM D

2209 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5007

Owner #: 212632

Parcel/Seq #: 7979/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1730

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409011000000000000

2209  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,632

84,182

88,814

88,814

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDOVAL JOHNATHAN & SERVANDA

2213 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5007

Owner #: 269605

Parcel/Seq #: 7980/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #5Acct #: 409012000000000000

2213  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

92,657

97,508

97,508

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CRUZ LUIS RAY & JUAN CARLOS CRUZ

2217 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5007

Owner #: 261229

Parcel/Seq #: 7981/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 12 STK TER 5

& THE N 2' OF LOT 6

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409013000000000000

2217  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,774

102,144

106,918

106,918

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOTO JOSE D

1919 DRAKE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5109

Owner #: 11574

Parcel/Seq #: 7982/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

S 67' OF LOT 6 &

N 2' OF LOT 7

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409014000000000000

2301  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,313

31,880

37,193

37,193

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACIAS JESUS E

2305 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5009

Owner #: 216900

Parcel/Seq #: 7983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2275

 Map:

THE S 61.97' OF LOT 7 &

THE N 13.2' OF LOT 8

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409015000000000000

2305  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,782

97,573

103,355

103,355

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAVASO TERRI L

6835 E CAMELBACK RD APT 4006

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

Owner #: 12715

Parcel/Seq #: 7984/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

THE S 55.74' OF LOT 8 &

THE N 13' OF LOT 9

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409016000000000000

2309  GEORGIA DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,293

79,626

84,919

84,919

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 7985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2100

 Map:

LESS N 13'

STARK TERRACE #5

Acct #: 409017000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,415

5,415

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE DOUGLAS

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 5081

Parcel/Seq #: 7986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 12 STK TER 6

& S 4.5' OF LOT 11

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410001000000000000

2310  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,122

89,998

96,120

96,120

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7987/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1580

 Map:

LESS S 4.5'

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410002000000000000

2306  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,813

75,465

80,278

80,278

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS JAMIE

2302 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5020

Owner #: 214188

Parcel/Seq #: 7988/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 12 STK TER 6

& PART OF LOT 11

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410003000000000000

2302  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,082

81,139

86,221

86,221

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOMINGUEZ ISABEL BAUTISTA

2210 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5018

Owner #: 276646

Parcel/Seq #: 7989/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 12 STK TER 6

& PART OF LOT 12

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410004000000000000

2210  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

87,281

92,286

92,286

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOLDSBERRY WM ALBERT JR

2206 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5018

Owner #: 4693

Parcel/Seq #: 7990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410005000000000000

2206  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,661

105,029

111,690

111,690

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 7991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2980

 Map:

LOTS 15-16

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410006000000000000

2202  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,742

71,853

78,595

78,595

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDEZ JESSE & ANA

2309 GRINNELL DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5019

Owner #: 252023

Parcel/Seq #: 7992/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2030

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 13 STK TER 6

& THE S 6' OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410007000000000000

2309  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,929

94,641

100,570

100,570

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STIGALL LORRAINE

2305 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5019

Owner #: 215950

Parcel/Seq #: 7994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

N 63' OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #6

Acct #: 410008000000000000

2305  GRINNELL DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,851

94,100

98,951

98,951

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANE CAMERON J

2301 GRINNELL DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5019

Owner #: 250964

Parcel/Seq #: 7995/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1970

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410009000000000000

2301  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

92,542

98,702

98,702

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7996/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410010000000000000

2213  GRINNELL DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,681

85,415

93,096

93,096

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANGOLF VICTOR DEWAYNE & DEBRA

2129 COLGATE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5107

Owner #: 253104

Parcel/Seq #: 7997/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410011000000000000

2129  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

112,522

117,912

117,912

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 7998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1680

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410012000000000000

2125  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

79,359

84,518

84,518

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HODO EDWARD

2121 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5107

Owner #: 5821

Parcel/Seq #: 7999/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410013000000000000

2121  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

95,779

101,169

101,169

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOST LILLIAN LEA

2117 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5107

Owner #: 1132

Parcel/Seq #: 8000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #6Acct #: 410014000000000000

2117  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

87,200

92,205

92,205

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWBY JOHN & SUE

2326 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 276212

Parcel/Seq #: 8002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411011000000000000

2326  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,964

104,933

110,897

110,897

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JUAN

2322 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 10585

Parcel/Seq #: 8003/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2850

 Map:

PART OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411012000000000000

2322  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

77,396

85,096

85,096

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARROW BRYAN

2318 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 685

Parcel/Seq #: 8004/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3120

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 14 STK TER 7

& PART OF LOT 2

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411013000000000000

2318  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,150

91,641

99,791

99,791

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLUNDELL J D

2314 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 1014

Parcel/Seq #: 8005/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7Acct #: 411014000000000000

2314  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

90,438

96,983

96,983

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLUNDELL J D

2314 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 1014

Parcel/Seq #: 8006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LESS N 11'

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411015000000000000

2310  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,268

74,109

80,377

80,377

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JUAREZ DANIEL R

2302 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5102

Owner #: 6691

Parcel/Seq #: 8007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1940

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 14 STK TER 7

& THE NE 11' OF LOT 5

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411016000000000000

2306  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,492

57,477

64,969

64,969

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE

PO BOX 650043

DALLAS TX 75265-0043

Owner #: 276006

Parcel/Seq #: 8008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3010

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411017000000000000

2302  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,239

81,504

89,743

89,743

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAILEY PHYLLIS

53 PRESTWICK LN

AMARILLO TX 79124-4940

Owner #: 530

Parcel/Seq #: 8009/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4226

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 14 STK TER 7

& N PART OF LOT 9

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411018000000000000

2301  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,641

134,604

143,245

143,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCHRAN HAROLD L

2309 BAYLOR CT

PERRYTON TX 79070-5101

Owner #: 210171

Parcel/Seq #: 8010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4760

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 14 STK TER 7

& S PART OF LOT 9

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411019000000000000

2309  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,900

114,116

128,016

128,016

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

3CP PROPERTIES LLC

2017 SW 21ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 251005

Parcel/Seq #: 8011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411020000000000000

2313  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,620

74,753

79,373

79,373

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RHODEN JENNIFER NICOLE

PO BOX 479

PERRYTON TX 79070-0479

Owner #: 276588

Parcel/Seq #: 8012/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2000

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411021000000000000

2317  BAYLOR COURT PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

89,790

94,949

94,949

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANROSS TIMOTHY & CYNTHIA

2113 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5107

Owner #: 215093

Parcel/Seq #: 8013/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411022000000000000

2113  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

89,697

95,087

95,087

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JONATHON R

2105 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276950

Parcel/Seq #: 8014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7Acct #: 411023000000000000

2109  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

90,181

95,340

95,340

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORDYKE HAROLD D

401 E 14TH

HUGOTON KS 67951

Owner #: 276697

Parcel/Seq #: 8015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411024000000000000

2105  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

85,435

90,825

90,825

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAZAR HECTOR

2101 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275953

Parcel/Seq #: 8016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7Acct #: 411025000000000000

2101  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

113,214

118,373

118,373

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER DANIEL T

2025 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5105

Owner #: 217324

Parcel/Seq #: 8017/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1580

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7Acct #: 411026000000000000

2025  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,813

111,387

117,200

117,200

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALBA CARLOS

2021 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5105

Owner #: 257744

Parcel/Seq #: 8018/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1780

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411027000000000000

2021  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,421

78,474

83,895

83,895

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 8019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7Acct #: 411028000000000000

2017  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,159

87,103

92,262

92,262

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PENA JESUS M & MANUELA

2013 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5105

Owner #: 211095

Parcel/Seq #: 8020/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7Acct #: 411029000000000000

2013  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,161

78,828

83,989

83,989

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAMING TAMMY L

PO BOX 463

PERRYTON TX 79070-0463

Owner #: 211182

Parcel/Seq #: 8021/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 14 STK TER 7

STARK TERRACE #7

Acct #: 411030000000000000

2009  COLGATE DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

83,914

89,150

89,150

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAIN LEWIS E ESTATE

2005 COLGATE DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5105

Owner #: 2697

Parcel/Seq #: 8022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #7

CO.WIDE A/C#1548644

Acct #: 411031000000000000

2005  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,005

101,673

106,678

106,678

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEIMER DELVAN D

2541 CHRISTINE ST

PAMPA TX 79065-3036

Owner #: 7354

Parcel/Seq #: 8023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

Lot 23 BLK 14 STK TER 7Acct #: 411032000000000000

2001  COLGATE DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,621

117,239

122,860

122,860

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 265558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0460

 Map:

LOT BLK 14 STK TER 7Acct #: 411033000000000000

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

2,379

2,379

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORTHWEST TEXAS EPISCOPAL

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

PO BOX 445

PERRYTON TX 79070-0445

Owner #: 9048

Parcel/Seq #: 8024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2530

 Map:

STARK TERRACE #8Acct #: 412001000000000000

2201 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,700

7,700

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON ALEC & AMY

505 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3143

Owner #: 211227

Parcel/Seq #: 8028/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 SUNNY SIDEAcct #: 415001000000000000

505 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,950

11,062

16,012

16,012

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 212175/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 SUNNY SIDEAcct #: 4150015

519 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

3,840

7,140

7,140

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIJARES FRANCISCO

521 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3143

Owner #: 216102

Parcel/Seq #: 8029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 SUNNY SIDEAcct #: 415002000000000000

521 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

2,610

1,728

7,638

7,638

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINK FAMILY TRUST

 MARILYN K FINK TRUSTEE

PO BOX 334

PERRYTON TX 79070-0334

Owner #: 216804

Parcel/Seq #: 8031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4980

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 SUNNY SIDE

LOTS 5 - 7

Acct #: 415004000000000000

601 S CEDAR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,230

49,416

59,646

59,646

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES SANDRA

506 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3146

Owner #: 6660

Parcel/Seq #: 8032/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 8-9 BLK 1 SUNNY SIDE

1974 14X70 AMERICAN MH

Acct #: 415005000000000000

506 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,950

10,424

15,374

15,374

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SAMANIEGO ELFEGO

218 SE 14TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 275926

Parcel/Seq #: 8034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8200

 Map:

LOTS 10-14Acct #: 415007000000000000

510 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

17,672

17,672

17,672

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MIRANDA RAFAEL & EDNA

501 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3145

Owner #: 250340

Parcel/Seq #: 8035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 SUNNY SIDE

& THE N 3' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 415008000000000000

501 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,673

5,769

8,442

8,442

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRO OSCAR

PO BOX 484

PERRYTON TX 79070-0484

Owner #: 2094

Parcel/Seq #: 8036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7940

 Map:

S 47' OF LOT 2 &

LOTS 3-6

Acct #: 415009000000000000

505 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

17,117

17,117

17,117

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON CARLOS & ANGELICA

3410 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 250757

Parcel/Seq #: 8037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 SUNNY SIDE

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 415010000000000000

525 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,723

27,187

29,910

29,910

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARRISON RONNIE

PO BOX 1183

PERRYTON TX 79070-0451

Owner #: 4448

Parcel/Seq #: 8038/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 8-9Acct #: 415011000000000000

502 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

32,888

37,838

37,838

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MIGUEL

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 10076

Parcel/Seq #: 212262/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 SUNNY SIDEAcct #: 4150118

510 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

2,871

5,346

5,346

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RAMIREZ TERESA

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 215972

Parcel/Seq #: 8039/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 11 & 12Acct #: 415012000000000000

514 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,950

4,320

9,270

9,270

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERCADO RAMIRO

14612 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 212567

Parcel/Seq #: 8040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

W 50' OF LOTS 13 & 14Acct #: 415016000000000000

522 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,299

2,689

3,988

3,988

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA JOSE LUIS

10 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2033

Owner #: 6266

Parcel/Seq #: 213143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2169

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 2 SUNNY SIDE

E 90' OF LOTS 13 & 14

Acct #: 4150165

522 S ELM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,920

3,310

7,230

7,230

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO CARMEN & ANGELICA

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 276163

Parcel/Seq #: 8045/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420001000000000000

901 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

57,045

60,070

60,070

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAGGS LEVI

PO BOX 162

PERRYTON TX 79070-0162

Owner #: 214823

Parcel/Seq #: 8046/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420002000000000000

905 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,821

45,846

45,846

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEANOS ERIKA & LUIS A BERNAL

909 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4139

Owner #: 215544

Parcel/Seq #: 8047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420003000000000000

909 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

20,600

23,625

23,625

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORUNDA FACUNDO & EUGENIA

13905 COUNTY ROAD 16

PERRYTON TX 79070-6767

Owner #: 250247

Parcel/Seq #: 8048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 SUN SOUTH

1983 14X70 DE ROSE MH

Acct #: 420004000000000000

913 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,025

11,662

14,687

14,687

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JENNIFER

7204 TOWERING OAKS DR

AUSTIN TX 78745-5225

Owner #: 216552

Parcel/Seq #: 8049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420005000000000000

917 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

44,915

47,940

47,940

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA ELENA L & LUZ E FLORES

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 215480

Parcel/Seq #: 8050/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420006000000000000

921 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

27,323

30,348

30,348

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420007000000000000

305 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

84,367

87,392

87,392

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ GUSTAVO

2214 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5038

Owner #: 5622

Parcel/Seq #: 8053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420008000000000000

906 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

35,657

38,682

38,682

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KARDOKUS NAOMI R

910 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4132

Owner #: 218077

Parcel/Seq #: 8054/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420009000000000000

910 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

40,717

43,742

43,742

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PARKER KENNETH G ESTATE

BETTY J PARKER

914 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4132

Owner #: 9370

Parcel/Seq #: 8055/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 SUN SOUTH

& N/2 OF 11

SUNNY SOUTH

Acct #: 420010000000000000

914 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

85,148

89,686

89,686

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIAZ EDUARDO & JULIE

918 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4132

Owner #: 214095

Parcel/Seq #: 8056/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 12 BLK 1 SUN SOUTH

& S/2 OF LOT 11

SUNNY SOUTH

Acct #: 420011000000000000

918 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 4132 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,538

76,920

81,458

81,458

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES LILIA

PO BOX 419

PERRYTON TX 79070-0419

Owner #: 218272

Parcel/Seq #: 8057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 SUN SOUTH

SUNNY SOUTH

Acct #: 420012000000000000

1001 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

59,479

62,504

62,504

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VITAL ISIDRA GARCIA

& DOMINGUEZ SAMUEL

1005 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4141

Owner #: 214240

Parcel/Seq #: 8058/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 SUN SOUTH

SUNNY SOUTH

Acct #: 420013000000000000

1005 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

42,767

45,792

45,792

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PICAZO MARI CRUZ

1009 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4141

Owner #: 211608

Parcel/Seq #: 8059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420014000000000000

1009 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

51,546

54,571

54,571

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN R DUWAYNE ESTATE

1021 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4141

Owner #: 12349

Parcel/Seq #: 8060/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420015000000000000

1013 S COLGATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,025

9,496

12,521

12,521

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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THURMAN R DUWAYNE ESTATE

1021 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4141

Owner #: 12349

Parcel/Seq #: 8061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 5-6

SUNNY SOUTH

Acct #: 420016000000000000

1021 S COLGATE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,050

157,348

163,398

163,398

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALDIVIEZO CINDY R ANDAZOLA

1002 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4134

Owner #: 218338

Parcel/Seq #: 8062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420017000000000000

1002 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

58,592

61,617

61,617

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES PRESTON D

1006 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4134

Owner #: 6452

Parcel/Seq #: 8063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420018000000000000

1006 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

56,537

59,562

59,562

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE LA CRUZ ISRAEL

1010 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4134

Owner #: 210044

Parcel/Seq #: 8064/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 SUN SOUTH

SUNNY SOUTH

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 420019000000000000

1010 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

88,174

91,199

91,199

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES PRESTON D

1006 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4134

Owner #: 6452

Parcel/Seq #: 8065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420020000000000000

1014 S BAYLOR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

3,018

6,043

6,043

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES PRESTON D

1006 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4134

Owner #: 6452

Parcel/Seq #: 8066/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SUNNY SOUTHAcct #: 420021000000000000

1018 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

3,184

6,209

6,209

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ZAPIEN HILDA

1022 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4134

Owner #: 260151

Parcel/Seq #: 8067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 SUN SOUTH

SUNNY SOUTH

Acct #: 420022000000000000

1022 S BAYLOR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,025

63,477

66,502

66,502

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANN REX L MD PA DBA

FAMILY HEALTH CENTER

3019 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5357

Owner #: 7762

Parcel/Seq #: 8072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2520

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 425000500000000000

3019 S MAIN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,743

102,328

119,071

119,071

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEENAN GARRETT L ESTATE

 DAN HOWELL

150 NELSON RD

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5437

Owner #: 215262

Parcel/Seq #: 8073/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 425001000000000000

3000 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,820

29,484

47,304

47,304

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ JAMES R & SUSAN C

2918 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5304

Owner #: 250234

Parcel/Seq #: 8074/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 75' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425002000000000000

2918 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

102,843

113,981

113,981

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES YASMIN

2914 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255597

Parcel/Seq #: 8075/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE N 25' OF LOT 3 &

THE S 50' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425003000000000000

2914 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

99,673

110,811

110,811

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOYNER STEVEN L

2910 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275807

Parcel/Seq #: 8076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 50' OF LOT 4 &

S 25' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425004000000000000

2910 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

99,595

110,733

110,733

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLT MICHAEL EUGENE

2906 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5304

Owner #: 5931

Parcel/Seq #: 8077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425005000000000000

2906 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

109,101

120,239

120,239

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEINPREIS JOHN J & SALLY

2902 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5304

Owner #: 212222

Parcel/Seq #: 8078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425006000000000000

2902 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

126,249

136,644

136,644

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3540

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 SWNG-CTTR

& S 40' OF LOT 2

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425007000000000000

3000 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

24,948

24,948

24,948

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAHANNAH RANDY & MARIE

2921 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 213274

Parcel/Seq #: 8081/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

N 60' OF LOT 2 &

S 12' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425008000000000000

2921 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,692

108,853

119,545

119,545

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EBAUGH JERRY

PO BOX 1222

PERRYTON TX 79070-1222

Owner #: 215511

Parcel/Seq #: 8082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

MID 72' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425009000000000000

2917 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,692

102,866

113,558

113,558

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL THOMAS BRODIE

2913 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 8083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 SWNG-CTTR

N 16' OF LOT 3 &

S 56' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425010000000000000

2913 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,692

109,028

119,720

119,720

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 730 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

THOMPSON JUSTIN D & CAROLYN

2909 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 214570

Parcel/Seq #: 8084/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

N 44' OF LOT 4 & S 28' OF LT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425011000000000000

2909 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,692

137,806

148,498

148,498

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES GARLON LEE

2905 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 6623

Parcel/Seq #: 8085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

N 72' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425012000000000000

2905 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,692

123,010

133,702

133,702

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON MENNONITE CHURCH

DBA NEW HOPE FELLOWSHIP

2821 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 9585

Parcel/Seq #: 8086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1770

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 425012500000000000

2825 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

10,395

10,395

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON MENNONITE CHURCH

DBA NEW HOPE FELLOWSHIP

2821 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 9585

Parcel/Seq #: 8087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.0820

 Map:

LOTS 7 & 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425012800000000000

2821 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

34,155

313,713

347,868

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NYMAN MONICA L

26562 CR 215

KIM CO 81049-9636

Owner #: 212490

Parcel/Seq #: 8088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

N 70' OF LOT 9

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425013000000000000

2802 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

97,526

107,921

107,921

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER LOIS ANN

PO BOX 756

PERRYTON TX 79070-0756

Owner #: 214690

Parcel/Seq #: 8089/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 30' OF LOT 9 & N 45' OF

LOT 10

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425014000000000000

2806 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

108,572

119,710

119,710

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BIGGS JENNIFER

2902 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 250570

Parcel/Seq #: 8090/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

THE S 55' OF LOT 10 &

THE N 35' OF LOT 11

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425015000000000000

2902 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 S 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,365

116,513

129,878

129,878

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 8091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

S 65' OF LOT 11 &

N 15' OF LOT 12

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425016000000000000

2906 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

97,706

109,586

109,586

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARVIN LONNIE LEE & SUZANNE

2908 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 12085

Parcel/Seq #: 8092/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

THE S 85' OF LOT 12 &

THE N 10' OF LOT 13

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425017000000000000

2908 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,108

136,184

150,292

150,292

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN KELLY B & FARRON COWAN

2910 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 214163

Parcel/Seq #: 8093/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

MID 85' OF LOT 13

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425018000000000000

2910 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,623

114,247

126,870

126,870

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTILLEJA RODOLFO & RAQUEL

2918 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 275911

Parcel/Seq #: 8094/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 2 SWNG-CTTR

S 5' OF LOT 13 &

N 75' OF LOT 14

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425018500000000000

2918 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

108,132

120,012

120,012

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ DAVID & MONICA

3002 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5316

Owner #: 217606

Parcel/Seq #: 8095/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 25' OF LOT 14 &

N 50' OF LOT 15

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425019000000000000

3002 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

114,304

125,442

125,442

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COWAN KILE & SHAUNA

3006 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5316

Owner #: 276597

Parcel/Seq #: 8096/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 2 SWNG-CTTR

S 50' OF LOT 15 &

N 25' OF LOT 16

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425020000000000000

3006 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

101,329

112,467

112,467

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW JAMES E

3010 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5316

Owner #: 11543

Parcel/Seq #: 8097/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1920

 Map:

S 76.13' OF LOT 16

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425021000000000000

3010 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,305

97,344

108,649

108,649

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT MONTE L

3202 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 210221

Parcel/Seq #: 8098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

N 85' OF LOT 1

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425021500000000000

3202 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,623

136,134

148,757

148,757

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM ROBERT G

PO BOX 140

PERRYTON TX 79070-0140

Owner #: 2850

Parcel/Seq #: 8099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

THE S 15' OF LOT 1 &

THE N 70' OF LOT 2

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425022000000000000

3206 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,623

149,409

162,032

162,032

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 8100/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

THE S 30' OF LOT 2 &

THE N 50' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425023000000000000

3210 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

119,416

131,296

131,296

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL VICTOR

3214 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213737

Parcel/Seq #: 8101/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2290

 Map:

S 50' OF LOT 3 &

N 33' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425024000000000000

3214 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,326

113,842

126,168

126,168

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BURDICK BRADY & TIFFANY

3218 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 276621

Parcel/Seq #: 8102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

THE S 67' OF LOT 4 &

THE N 17' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425025000000000000

3218 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,474

109,110

121,584

121,584

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ FABIAN & ALMA L

3222 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 214686

Parcel/Seq #: 8103/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2290

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 SWNG-CTTR

S 83' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425026000000000000

3222 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,326

120,014

132,340

132,340

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ LUIS I

PO BOX 594

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275984

Parcel/Seq #: 8104/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425027000000000000

3302 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

112,943

124,081

124,081

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA HERMINA

3306 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5331

Owner #: 212645

Parcel/Seq #: 8105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

S 25' OF LOT 6 &

N 50' OF LOT 7

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425028000000000000

3306 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

111,209

122,347

122,347

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES GILBERT

PO BOX 51

PERRYTON TX 79070-0051

Owner #: 649

Parcel/Seq #: 8106/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

THE S 50' OF LOT 7 &

THE N 25' OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425029000000000000

3310 S ASH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

120,098

131,236

131,236

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS CORA B

3314 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5331

Owner #: 10754

Parcel/Seq #: 8107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

S 75' OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425030000000000000

3314 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

73,919

85,057

85,057

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WALL GLENDA J

3402 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5333

Owner #: 275870

Parcel/Seq #: 8108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 9

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425031000000000000

3402 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 5333 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

106,010

117,148

117,148

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN RANDY & JANICE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 212122

Parcel/Seq #: 8109/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 SWNG-CTTR

S 25' OF LOT 9 &

N 50' OF LOT 10

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425032000000000000

3406 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

115,454

126,592

126,592

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STRINGFIELD PAUL MICHAEL & JULEE

PO BOX 332

PERRYTON TX 79070-0332

Owner #: 255390

Parcel/Seq #: 8110/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

THE S 50' OF LOT 10 &

THE N 25' OF LOT 11

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425033000000000000

3410 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

123,676

134,814

134,814

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ RAUL A & JOSETTE

3414 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5333

Owner #: 253046

Parcel/Seq #: 8111/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

S 75' OF LOT 11

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425034000000000000

3414 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

93,418

104,556

104,556

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLA JESUS ANTONIO CORDOVA

& CRISTEL ISHIKARY VILLEGAS 

MARTINEZ

3418 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5333

Owner #: 276914

Parcel/Seq #: 8112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425035000000000000

3418 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 0533 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

124,479

139,329

139,329

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON CASEY J & TANISHA

3201 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5307

Owner #: 213350

Parcel/Seq #: 8113/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2100

 Map:

THE N 83' OF LOT 1

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425036000000000000

3201 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,358

119,832

132,190

132,190

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL BETTY J LIVING TRUST

THE SEASONS

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 303

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 2914

Parcel/Seq #: 8114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2120

 Map:

S 16' OF LOT 1 &

N 68' OF LOT 2

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425037000000000000

3205 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,474

131,558

144,032

144,032

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK MAXINE

3209 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5307

Owner #: 2512

Parcel/Seq #: 8115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

S 32' OF LOT 2 &

N 50' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425038000000000000

3209 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,177

107,846

120,023

120,023

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILKENS DORIS F

3213 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5307

Owner #: 13219

Parcel/Seq #: 8116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 4 SWNG-CTTR

S 50' OF LOT 3 &N 30' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425039000000000000

3213 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

112,407

124,287

124,287

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OJEDA ERNEST SR & APRIL D

PO BOX 1091

GUYMON OK 73942-1091

Owner #: 263315

Parcel/Seq #: 8117/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

THE S 70' OF LOT 4 &

THE N 20' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425040000000000000

3217 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,365

132,992

146,357

146,357

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON JERRY C ESTATE

3221 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5307

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 8118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

S 85' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425041000000000000

3221 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 5307 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

83,696

95,576

95,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LARTY CHARLES W

3301 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 8260

Parcel/Seq #: 8119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425042000000000000

3301 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

126,148

137,286

137,286

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KILE DOUGLAS & GAY

PO BOX 614

PERRYTON TX 79070-0614

Owner #: 6892

Parcel/Seq #: 8120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 25' OF LOT 6 &

N 50' OF LOT 7

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425043000000000000

3305 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

127,949

139,087

139,087

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC QUITTY DEBORAH J LIFE ESTATE

3309 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 8303

Parcel/Seq #: 8121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 50' OF LOT 7 &

N 25' OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425044000000000000

3309 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

124,358

135,496

135,496

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAKANSON STEFFAN COLE & 

RACHELLE M

3313 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276956

Parcel/Seq #: 8122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE S 75' OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425045000000000000

3313 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

130,231

1,407

142,776

142,776

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLDMAN JIM ESTATE & THELMA

3401 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5334

Owner #: 210619

Parcel/Seq #: 8123/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 9

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425046000000000000

3401 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

138,307

149,445

149,445

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

APPELHANS GILBERT & RHONDA

3405 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5334

Owner #: 210771

Parcel/Seq #: 8124/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 25' OF LOT 9 &

N 50' OF LOT 10

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425047000000000000

3405 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

139,700

150,838

150,838

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON JIM DICK

3409 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5334

Owner #: 10429

Parcel/Seq #: 8125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 50' OF LOT 10 &

N 25' OF LOT 11

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425047500000000000

3409 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

133,092

144,230

144,230

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GITHENS COY D

3413 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5334

Owner #: 4627

Parcel/Seq #: 8126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 75' OF LOT 11

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425048000000000000

3413 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

120,786

131,924

131,924

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTIN BARBARA ANN

PO BOX 552

PERRYTON TX 79070-0552

Owner #: 214912

Parcel/Seq #: 8127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 425049000000000000

3417 S ASH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

110,183

125,033

125,033

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POINTER ROY

2510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 9781

Parcel/Seq #: 8128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 425050000000000000

3430  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,850

135,155

150,005

150,005

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLARREAL HECTOR D & CYNTHIA

3330 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 250784

Parcel/Seq #: 8129/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE S 75' OF LOT 14

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425051000000000000

3330 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

13,365

154,833

168,198

168,198

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA LORENZO A & RUBY

3310 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 260147

Parcel/Seq #: 250337/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 4 SWNG-CTTR

THE S 50' OF LOT 15 &

THE N 25' OF LOT 14

Acct #: 425051500000000000

3326 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

13,365

163,910

177,275

177,275

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO MARGARITA I

3322 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 216798

Parcel/Seq #: 8130/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 50' OF LOT 15 & S 25' OF 16

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425052000000000000

3322 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

117,428

128,566

128,566

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MATSON JANICE

2521 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5829

Owner #: 266460

Parcel/Seq #: 8131/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE N 75' OF LOT 16

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425053000000000000

3318 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

13,365

223,458

236,823

236,823

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUMMINGS SHARON

3314 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 212633

Parcel/Seq #: 8132/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 75' OF LOT 17

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425054000000000000

3314 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

97,052

108,190

108,190

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MARIN & ADRIANA B

3310 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 215853

Parcel/Seq #: 8133/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE N 25' OF LOT 17 &

THE S 50' OF LOT 18

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425055000000000000

3310 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

106,522

117,660

117,660

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA ANGEL & SAIRA I

3306 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 255556

Parcel/Seq #: 8134/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 4 SWNG-CTTR

N 50' LT 18 & S 25'  LT 19

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425056000000000000

3306 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

110,280

121,418

121,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAVALA MARIO SR

3302 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5335

Owner #: 210039

Parcel/Seq #: 8135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 19

SWINGLE- CUTTER

Acct #: 425057000000000000

3302 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

112,063

123,201

123,201

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

APPELHANS BRENT A & KAMI C

3226 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 215872

Parcel/Seq #: 8136/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 4 SWNG-CTTR

THE S 75' OF LOT 20

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425058000000000000

3226 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

148,183

159,321

159,321

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLAMING ALAN BLAINE

3222 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 4047

Parcel/Seq #: 8137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

THE N 25' OF LOT 20 &

THE S 45' OF LOT 21

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425059000000000000

3222 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

108,155

118,550

118,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNELL STEVE W

3218 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 210149

Parcel/Seq #: 8138/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

N 55' OF LOT 21 &

S 15' OF LOT 22

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425060000000000000

3218 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

97,312

107,707

107,707

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARMON LAUREN

3214 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 276291

Parcel/Seq #: 8139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

MID 70' OF LOT 22

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425061000000000000

3214 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

117,375

127,770

127,770

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOTO ELIODORO & ILDA

3210 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 211675

Parcel/Seq #: 8140/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

N 15' OF LOT 22 &

S 55' OF LOT 23

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425062000000000000

3210 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

100,293

110,688

110,688

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE MARGARITA

3206 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 212661

Parcel/Seq #: 8141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

THE N 45' OF LOT 23 &

THE S 24' OF LOT 24

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425063000000000000

3206 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,247

111,572

121,819

121,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARPTON ALFRED E & PEGGY

3202 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 216867

Parcel/Seq #: 8142/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE N 75' OF LOT 24

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 425064000000000000

3202 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

135,578

146,716

146,716

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STULKEN JAMES B & JANET

2921 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 276420

Parcel/Seq #: 8143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 75' OF LOT 1

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426001000000000000

2921 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

108,940

120,078

120,078

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WITT DAVID

2917 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 213352

Parcel/Seq #: 8144/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

N 25' OF LOT 1 &

S 55' OF LOT 2

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426002000000000000

2917 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

119,813

131,693

131,693

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH JAMES H ESTATE

RICHARD SMITH

7481 BRIDGIT DR

ROHNERT PARK CA 94928-3756

Owner #: 210509

Parcel/Seq #: 8145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

N 35' OF LOT 2 &

S 45' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426003000000000000

2913 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

96,475

108,355

108,355

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON JEFF R ESTATE

PO BOX 766

PERRYTON TX 79070-0766

Owner #: 13344

Parcel/Seq #: 8146/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

N 45' OF LOT 3 &

S 35' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426004000000000000

2909 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

121,595

133,475

133,475

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA ADRIAN & MARIA

2905 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 217179

Parcel/Seq #: 8147/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

N 60' OF LOT 4 &

S 20' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426005000000000000

2905 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

113,062

124,942

124,942

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS ADRIAN

2901 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 212732

Parcel/Seq #: 8148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426006000000000000

2901 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

108,009

119,147

119,147

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAXTON BRAD & CASSANDRA

2802 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5328

Owner #: 212741

Parcel/Seq #: 8149/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

W 80' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426007000000000000

2802  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

141,041

152,921

152,921

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHATTLES CYNTHIA

PO BOX 265

PERRYTON TX 79070-0265

Owner #: 211373

Parcel/Seq #: 8151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2720

 Map:

NE PART OF LOT 6 &

NW/2 OF LOT 7

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426008000000000000

2806  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,097

111,433

127,530

127,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ RENE & LAURA

2810 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5328

Owner #: 216177

Parcel/Seq #: 8152/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2580

 Map:

SE/2 OF LOT 7 &

N PT OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426009000000000000

2810  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,355

105,347

120,702

120,702

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ RAFAEL HECTOR &

SAMANTHA GONZALEZ

2814 GARRETT DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276829

Parcel/Seq #: 8153/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S 65' OF LOT 8 &

N 10' OF LOT 9

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426010000000000000

2814  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

116,654

127,792

127,792

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE ERNESTO

2902 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5326

Owner #: 212872

Parcel/Seq #: 8154/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

THE MID 75' OF LOT 9

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426011000000000000

2902  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

109,351

120,489

120,489

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE DOUGLAS W

PO BOX 614

PERRYTON TX 79070-0614

Owner #: 6893

Parcel/Seq #: 8155/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2900

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 5 SWNG-CTTR

& S 15' OF LOT 9

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426012000000000000

2906  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,078

179,076

196,154

196,154

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHILDERS MANON E DR

3006 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5322

Owner #: 2157

Parcel/Seq #: 8156/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 426013000000000000

3006  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

**Under Protest**

13,365

107,465

120,830

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIEWERT RICK DR

3006 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5322

Owner #: 11242

Parcel/Seq #: 8156/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 426013000000000000

3006  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

**Under Protest**

13,365

107,465

120,830

0

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY HOSPITAL 

DISTRICT

3101 GARRETT DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5323

Owner #: 276318

Parcel/Seq #: 8157/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3660

 Map:

S 145.2' OF THE E/2  LOT 12

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426014000000000000

3020  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

21,547

268,037

289,584

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOURLEY DEREK A & KELSEY K

2006 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5702

Owner #: 250047

Parcel/Seq #: 8158/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1410

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 5 SWNG-CTTR

THE N 56.71' OF E/2 OF LOT 12

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426015000000000000

3010  GARRETT DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,316

32,310

40,626

40,626

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 8160/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 5 SWNG-CUTTER

N54.5' OF N 109' OF W/2 LT 12

SWINGLE-CUTTER

DUPLEX

Acct #: 426016000000000000

3001 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

15,273

289,894

305,167

305,167

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 211734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 5 SWNG-CTTR

THE W/2 OF LOT 12

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 4260165

3009 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,421

16,421

16,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GOURLEY DEREK A & KELSEY K

2006 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5702

Owner #: 250047

Parcel/Seq #: 8161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426017000000000000

3102  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,850

94,021

108,871

108,871

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

3101 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5323

Owner #: 9116

Parcel/Seq #: 8162/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2530

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426018000000000000

3110  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

14,850

14,850

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

3101 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5323

Owner #: 9116

Parcel/Seq #: 8163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2530

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426019000000000000

3118  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

14,850

14,850

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POSSE INVESTMENTS LLC

ATTN GINA DEAL

200 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 215966

Parcel/Seq #: 8165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9400

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426020000000000000

3201 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

47,817

47,817

47,817

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

3101 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5323

Owner #: 9116

Parcel/Seq #: 8166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 11.4600

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426020500000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

115,830

115,830

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 8167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 SWNG-CTTR

UND INT

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426021000000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,910

43,864

52,774

52,774

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 8167/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 SWNG-CTTR

UND INT

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426021000000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,910

43,864

52,774

52,774

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 8167/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 0.0730

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 SWNG-CTTR

UND INT

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426021000000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

14,621

17,591

17,591

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 8167/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.0370

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 SWNG-CTTR

UND INT

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426021000000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,485

7,311

8,796

8,796

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 8167/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.0370

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 SWNG-CTTR

UND INT

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426021000000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,485

7,311

8,796

8,796

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 8167/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 0.0730

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 9 SWNG-CTTR

UND INT

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426021000000000000

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,970

14,621

17,591

17,591

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOXWELL BROTHERS

PO BOX 1256

PERRYTON TX 79070-1256

Owner #: 1177

Parcel/Seq #: 212914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 42602101

310 SE 32ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,526

21,526

21,526

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HIDALGO MARGARITA

3213 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 5719

Parcel/Seq #: 8170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

THE N 75' OF LOT 1

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426022000000000000

3213 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

105,086

116,224

116,224

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN ALVIN R & MAROLYN K

PO BOX 685

PERRYTON TX 79070-0685

Owner #: 263347

Parcel/Seq #: 8171/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

THE S 25' OF LOT 1 &

THE N 50' OF LOT 2

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426023000000000000

3217 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

98,605

109,743

109,743

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIMENTAL CESAR A & YULMA

3221 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5319

Owner #: 215554

Parcel/Seq #: 8172/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

S 50' OF LOT 2 &

N 25' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426024000000000000

3221 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

107,766

118,904

118,904

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHICO NELSON & FABIOLA A LOZOYA

3225 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276954

Parcel/Seq #: 8173/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

S 75' OF LOT 3

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426025000000000000

3225 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

101,516

112,654

112,654

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAN HOESEN KEVIN G

3214 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5329

Owner #: 12654

Parcel/Seq #: 8174/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

N 75' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426026000000000000

3214  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

101,583

112,721

112,721

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALLER FRED W

3218 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5329

Owner #: 212103

Parcel/Seq #: 8175/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

S 25' OF LOT 4 & N 50' OF LT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426027000000000000

3218  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

124,168

135,306

135,306

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLOHR JOSH & SARA

3222 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276093

Parcel/Seq #: 8176/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

S 50' OF LOT 5 &

N 25' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426028000000000000

3222  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

134,686

145,824

145,824

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JUSTIN RAY

3226 GARRETT DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5329

Owner #: 250946

Parcel/Seq #: 8177/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

THE S 75' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426029000000000000

3226  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

154,575

165,713

165,713

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN GERMAN

18 N LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2038

Owner #: 257993

Parcel/Seq #: 8178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

THE N 80' OF LOT 7

SWINGLE-CUTTER ADDITION

Acct #: 426030000000000000

3301 S BIRCH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,118

12,118

12,118

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM R SHAE & RANDI M

3305 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5336

Owner #: 250411

Parcel/Seq #: 8179/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

THE N 60' OF LOT 8 &

THE S 20' OF LOT 7

SWINGLE-CUTTER ADDITION

Acct #: 426031000000000000

3305 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,118

236,705

248,823

248,823

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JENKINS STEVEN A

3313 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5336

Owner #: 276155

Parcel/Seq #: 8180/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

N 40' LOT 9 & S 40' LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426032000000000000

3313 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

157,277

169,157

169,157

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ NESTOR

3317 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276714

Parcel/Seq #: 8181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

S 60' OF LOT 9 &

N 20' OF LOT 10

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426033000000000000

3317 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

120,911

132,791

132,791

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SARDELLO MATT J

3321 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5336

Owner #: 216122

Parcel/Seq #: 8182/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

S 80' OF LOT 10

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426034000000000000

3321 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

175,322

187,202

187,202

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JORGE L & ANNAIS

3405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216838

Parcel/Seq #: 8183/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426035000000000000

3405 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,875

168,561

181,436

181,436

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JORGE L & ANNAIS

3405 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2636

Owner #: 216838

Parcel/Seq #: 8184/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426036000000000000

3409 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,826

10,826

10,826

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLATHERS NEAL & JANICE

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 4068

Parcel/Seq #: 8185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

DUPLEX

Acct #: 426037000000000000

3425 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,442

69,689

76,131

76,131

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS BARBARA F

11 BRENNAN PARK

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 275995

Parcel/Seq #: 8185/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.1240

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

DUPLEX

Acct #: 426037000000000000

3425 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,442

69,689

76,131

76,131

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO STEPHEN & EVELYN

3418 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 276297

Parcel/Seq #: 8186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3450

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

LESS .004 ACRES FROM LOT 14

Acct #: 426038000000000000

3418  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

12,731

348,092

360,823

360,823

Land Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ ALEJANDRO JR

PO BOX 633

PERRYTON TX 79070-0633

Owner #: 269535

Parcel/Seq #: 8188/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2970

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTRAcct #: 426040000000000000

3414  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,041

16,041

16,041

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON CARLOS & ANGELICA

3410 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 250757

Parcel/Seq #: 8189/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426041000000000000

3410  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,360

150,765

162,125

162,125

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CEPEDA ALEJANDRO & CLARISSA

3406 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 252030

Parcel/Seq #: 8190/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426042000000000000

3406  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,360

170,041

181,401

181,401

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH E DUANE

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 8149

Parcel/Seq #: 8191/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426043000000000000

3402  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

135,830

146,968

146,968

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GINN GARY P & ERMA J

123 FAIRWAY DR

ELK CITY OK 73644-9791

Owner #: 216345

Parcel/Seq #: 8192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

A/C NO 07-159794-2

Acct #: 426044000000000000

3314  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

111,130

122,268

122,268

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WATERBURY BRYAN & SHANNON

3310 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5339

Owner #: 218385

Parcel/Seq #: 8193/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426045000000000000

3310  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

103,815

114,953

114,953

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENDENHALL FAMILY TRUST

GLORIA MENDENHALL TRUSTEE

3306 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255557

Parcel/Seq #: 8194/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426046000000000000

3306  GARRETT DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,360

204,269

215,629

215,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNLAVY GORDON LLC

3302 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3447

Parcel/Seq #: 8195/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 10 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426047000000000000

3302  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,406

198,936

210,342

22,728

187,614

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS NOEL & OLIVIA

2801 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 4285

Parcel/Seq #: 8196/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

W 80' OF LOT 1

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426048000000000000

2801  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

112,374

124,254

124,254

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANAYA ISAIAS JR & ESTRELLA FLORES

2805 GARRETT DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276951

Parcel/Seq #: 8197/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3330

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 11 SWNG-CTTR

& E 5' OF LOT 1

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426049000000000000

2805  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,346

137,221

156,567

156,567

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALTBIE MURAL & GENOVEVA

2809 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3606

Owner #: 7748

Parcel/Seq #: 8198/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2830

 Map:

LESS SOUTH 36'

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426050000000000000

2809  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,246

101,540

113,786

113,786

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK CLARENCE

PO BOX 276

PERRYTON TX 79070-0276

Owner #: 213365

Parcel/Seq #: 8199/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1820

 Map:

SE 36' OF LOT 3 &

NW 36' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426051000000000000

2813  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,692

98,087

108,779

108,779

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERRERA JUAN SR

2817 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 5661

Parcel/Seq #: 8200/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2860

 Map:

THE S 62.52' OF LOT 4

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426052000000000000

2817  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,193

106,689

118,882

118,882

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CHRIS M

2821 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5327

Owner #: 276198

Parcel/Seq #: 8201/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3060

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 11 SWNG-CTTR

N 121' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426053000000000000

2821  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,969

132,199

150,168

150,168

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON ISAURO

2901 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5325

Owner #: 1998

Parcel/Seq #: 8202/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

S 4' OF LOT 5 &

N 76' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426054000000000000

2901  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

122,536

134,416

134,416

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLOVER MICHAEL S & JESSICA C

2905 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5325

Owner #: 276671

Parcel/Seq #: 8203/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2620

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 11 SWNG-CTTR

& THE S 14' OF LOT 6

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426055000000000000

2905  GARRETT DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,444

161,701

177,145

177,145

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNLAVY GORDON LLC

3302 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3447

Parcel/Seq #: 8204/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

3211 & 3213 GARRETT DRIVE

DUPLEX

Acct #: 426056000000000000

3211  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

13,365

186,334

199,699

199,699

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNLAVY GORDON LLC

3302 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3447

Parcel/Seq #: 8205/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

3215 & 3217 GARRETT DRIVE

DUPLEX

Acct #: 426057000000000000

3215  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

13,365

186,334

199,699

199,699

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUNLAVY GORDON LLC

3302 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3447

Parcel/Seq #: 8206/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTER

3219 & 3221 GARRETT DRIVE

DUPLEX

Acct #: 426058000000000000

3219  GARRETT DR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

13,365

186,334

199,699

199,699

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRICE GERALD A JR & JANET

3301 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5306

Owner #: 216134

Parcel/Seq #: 8207/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

& N 5' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426059000000000000

3301  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

225,027

236,907

236,907

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLSON GEORGE H

3305 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5306

Owner #: 276314

Parcel/Seq #: 8208/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

S 70' OF LOT 5

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426060000000000000

3305  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

152,152

162,547

162,547

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOYD DEIRDRE V

3309 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5306

Owner #: 217836

Parcel/Seq #: 8209/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426061000000000000

3309  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

194,060

205,198

205,198

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ RASCON ROYCE

3313 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5306

Owner #: 217180

Parcel/Seq #: 8210/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

& N 5' OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426062000000000000

3313  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,880

169,127

181,007

181,007

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDENHALL PHILLIP CHRIS

3401 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 8381

Parcel/Seq #: 8211/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

S 70' OF LOT 8

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426063000000000000

3401  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,395

103,093

113,488

113,488

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PAGE THOMAS L

3405 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 9305

Parcel/Seq #: 8212/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426064000000000000

3405  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

119,661

130,799

130,799

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROADBENT RAYMOND & EILEEN

3409 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 252025

Parcel/Seq #: 8213/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426065000000000000

3409  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

112,105

123,243

123,243

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAQUEZ ELIO

3413 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 276571

Parcel/Seq #: 8214/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426066000000000000

3413  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,138

125,063

136,201

136,201

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BIETZ JEFFERY A & TIFFANY

3417 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 215209

Parcel/Seq #: 8215/1

Agent: BACHOMELSV - BAC HOME LOAN SERVI

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426067000000000000

3417  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,780

209,902

219,682

219,682

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAGLEY AUSTIN & MICHELLE

3421 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 268527

Parcel/Seq #: 8216/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

SWINGLE-CUTTERAcct #: 426068000000000000

3421  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,256

139,924

154,180

154,180

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIFT KENNY C

3425 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 276224

Parcel/Seq #: 8217/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426069000000000000

3425  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5342 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,256

138,593

152,849

152,849

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROSALES JOSE ALFREDO & LILIANA

3429 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 275973

Parcel/Seq #: 8218/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

& THE E 10' OF LOT 16

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426070000000000000

3429  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

13,694

206,657

220,351

220,351

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JOSE ALFREDO

3429 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 212676

Parcel/Seq #: 8219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 12 SWNG-CTTR

LESS E 10'

SWINGLE-CUTTER

Acct #: 426071000000000000

3433  GARRETT DR PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

14,256

14,256

14,256

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STABEL ARTHUR F

REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

2922 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 210545

Parcel/Seq #: 8220/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427001000000000000

2922  CRESTWAY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,500

192,817

206,317

206,317

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN BRENT

ALPAR ENERGY

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 167

Parcel/Seq #: 8221/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 11 SC-HCREST

S C - HILLCREST

Acct #: 427002000000000000

2918  CRESTWAY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,600

210,079

801

223,480

223,480

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NALL JOHNNIE L ESTATE

2914 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 8868

Parcel/Seq #: 8222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427003000000000000

2914  CRESTWAY PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,600

170,827

183,427

183,427

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JENNIFER D

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 256600

Parcel/Seq #: 8223/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4780

 Map:

LOT 11-12  BLK 11 SC-HCREST

S C - HILLCREST

Acct #: 427004000000000000

2910  CRESTWAY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

28,395

178,493

206,888

5,100

201,788

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8225/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427006000000000000

226 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,949

1,949

1,949

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2240

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427007000000000000

222 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,913

1,913

1,913

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8229/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2240

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427008000000000000

218 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,913

1,913

1,913

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8230/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2460

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427009000000000000

214 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,077

2,077

2,077

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8231/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 70.4570

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427010000000000000

210 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,863

1,863

1,863

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8232/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427011000000000000

206 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,800

1,800

1,800

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427012000000000000

202 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,800

1,800

1,800

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8234/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 69.9780

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427013000000000000

225 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,328

1,328

1,328

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8235/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 47.6000

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427014000000000000

221 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,189

1,189

1,189

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8236/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 73.8830

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427015000000000000

217 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

797

797

797

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8237/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 101.9170

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427016000000000000

213 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,533

1,533

1,533

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8238/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 13 SC-HCRESTAcct #: 427017000000000000

209 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,200

1,200

1,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8239/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427018000000000000

205 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,200

1,200

1,200

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8240/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427019000000000000

201 SE 28TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,200

1,200

1,200

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ-SOLIS JORGE &

MAGALLANES MARIA

1117 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4135

Owner #: 271660

Parcel/Seq #: 8241/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3280

 Map:

S C - HILLCREST

& LOT 2

Acct #: 427020000000000000

2717 S GARRETT   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

28,080

28,080

28,080

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427022000000000000

0 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,463

1,463

1,463

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427023000000000000

0 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,350

1,350

1,350

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8245/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427024000000000000

0 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,350

1,350

1,350

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 757 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427025000000000000

0 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,350

1,350

1,350

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 8247/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427026000000000000

0 S BIRCH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,350

1,350

1,350

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ JOSE L & KARBER BANA J

2921 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 268534

Parcel/Seq #: 8248/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 15 SC-HCRESTAcct #: 427027000000000000

2921  CRESTWAY PERRYTON TX 79070 5355 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,300

229,720

245,020

245,020

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE TYLER & TAMBRA

2917 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 276102

Parcel/Seq #: 8249/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 15 S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427028000000000000

2917  CRESTWAY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,400

212,800

227,200

227,200

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSEY STEVEN & LINDSAY

2913 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 250527

Parcel/Seq #: 8250/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 15 S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427029000000000000

2913  CRESTWAY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,400

197,943

212,343

212,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL JEREMY S & BROOKE N

2909 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 266462

Parcel/Seq #: 8251/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

S C - HILLCRESTAcct #: 427030000000000000

2909  CRESTWAY PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

14,400

199,618

214,018

214,018

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MENDOZA NOE TARANGO

1515 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5613

Owner #: 212877

Parcel/Seq #: 213642/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.6500

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1-2 TARANGO

LINKED - TO PID 213791

Acct #: 4290010

1515 SW LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

402,112

415,312

415,312

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MATHEWS JIMMY & DAWN

701 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3344

Owner #: 216244

Parcel/Seq #: 8254/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3180

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 TEVIS HGHT

LOT 1  & N 49'  LOT 2

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430001000000000000

701 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,702

114,523

124,225

124,225

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THARP RONNIE E & DELORESE L

713 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3344

Owner #: 12231

Parcel/Seq #: 8255/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2440

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 TEVIS HGHT

& S1 FOOT OF LOT 2 &

THE N/2 OF LOT 4

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430002000000000000

713 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,448

203,793

211,241

211,241

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENSON JODIE

715 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3344

Owner #: 212305

Parcel/Seq #: 8256/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 TEVIS HIGHT

S/2 OF LOT 4 & N/2 OF LOT 5

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430003000000000000

715 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,900

121,538

126,438

126,438

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CARLOS & MIREYA SANDOVAL

721 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3344

Owner #: 213747

Parcel/Seq #: 8257/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 TEVIS HGHT

& THE S/2 OF LOT 5

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430004000000000000

721 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 3344 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,350

197,637

204,987

204,987

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS MARK W & KERRY

801 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3346

Owner #: 214110

Parcel/Seq #: 8258/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 TEVIS HGHT

LOTS 7 & 8

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430005000000000000

801 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,800

238,578

248,378

248,378

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HEETER JOHN E & AIMEE N

809 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3346

Owner #: 276538

Parcel/Seq #: 8259/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 9-10

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430006000000000000

809 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,800

135,559

145,359

145,359

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK DEBRA LYNN

817 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3346

Owner #: 210961

Parcel/Seq #: 8260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

TEVIS HEIGHTSAcct #: 430007000000000000

817 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,900

94,369

99,269

99,269

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENRIQUEZ ELIA

821 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3346

Owner #: 251014

Parcel/Seq #: 8262/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 TEVIS HGHT

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430008000000000000

821 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,880

153,006

158,886

158,886

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AVILA ALFRED S & MONA R

701 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3348

Owner #: 254155

Parcel/Seq #: 8263/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 3 TEVIS HGHT

& THE N 20' OF LOT 2

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430009000000000000

701 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,860

105,574

112,434

112,434

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS GWEN

713 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3348

Owner #: 214226

Parcel/Seq #: 8264/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4180

 Map:

ALL OF LOTS 3 & 4

& THE S 30 ' OF LOT 2

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430010000000000000

713 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,740

135,281

148,021

148,021

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE CHARLOTTE

PO BOX 548

PERRYTON TX 79070-0548

Owner #: 5075

Parcel/Seq #: 8265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 3 TEVIS HGHT

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430011000000000000

816 SW 8TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,800

253,609

263,409

263,409

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 8266/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 TEVIS HGHT

& THE N 15' OF LOT 8

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430012000000000000

702 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,370

179,433

185,803

185,803

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS T K & GINA

272 COUNTY ROAD 304

SEMINOLE TX 79360-5905

Owner #: 216022

Parcel/Seq #: 8267/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 3 TEVIS HGHT

& THE S 35' OF LOT 8 & THE

N 15' OF LOT 10

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430013000000000000

714 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,800

239,284

249,084

249,084

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNEY BRIAN T & RUTH

718 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 3866

Parcel/Seq #: 8268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 3 TEVIS HGHT

& THE S 35' OF LOT 10

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430014000000000000

718 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,330

157,142

165,472

165,472

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK JARROD & KACI

722 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 213133

Parcel/Seq #: 8269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

TEVIS HEIGHTSAcct #: 430015000000000000

722 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,900

161,679

166,579

166,579

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORMAN MARK TODD

801 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3350

Owner #: 4759

Parcel/Seq #: 8271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2890

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 4 TEVIS HGHT

& THE N 40' OF LOT 2

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430016000000000000

801 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,820

556,300

565,120

565,120

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAGELL DOUGLAS & PULPAN 

STEPHANIE

805 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3350

Owner #: 276090

Parcel/Seq #: 8272/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 4 TEVIS HGHT

& THE S 10' OF LOT 2 &

N THE 20' OF LOT 4

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430017000000000000

805 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,840

244,243

252,083

35,941

216,142

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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PALMER JIMMY F

823 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3350

Owner #: 9318

Parcel/Seq #: 8273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4180

 Map:

S THE30' OF LOT 4 &

ALL OF LOTS 5 & 6

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430018000000000000

821 S INDIANA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,740

297,080

309,820

309,820

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MARCO A & BETHANY

802 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3347

Owner #: 216734

Parcel/Seq #: 8274/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 7 & 8

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430019000000000000

802 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,800

189,945

199,745

199,745

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEARY TYLER R & BRITTANY L

808 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3347

Owner #: 216505

Parcel/Seq #: 8275/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 4 TEVIS HGHT

& THE N 5' OF LOT 10

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430020000000000000

808 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

168,642

174,032

174,032

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12026

Parcel/Seq #: 8276/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 TEVIS HGHT

THE S 25' OF LOT 10 &

THE N 40' OF LOT 11

TEVIS HEIGHTS

Acct #: 430021000000000000

814 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,370

239,998

246,368

246,368

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

Owner #: 6788

Parcel/Seq #: 8277/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

****** CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *******

 Map:

* CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *Acct #: 430022000000000000

  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,880

150,318

156,198

156,198

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

APPELHANS MATTHEW & ERICA ASTAN

702 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 253077

Parcel/Seq #: 8282/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2910

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 TEVIS LAWN

& THE N 30' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 435001000000000000

702 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,964

120,637

128,601

128,601

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDA

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8167

Parcel/Seq #: 8283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

S 40' OF LOT 2 & N 60' OF LT 3Acct #: 435002000000000000

710 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

310,337

319,137

319,137

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERKEL CHANCE TYLER & VALERIE M

714 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250409

Parcel/Seq #: 8284/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

ALL OF LOTS 4 & 5 &

THE S 10' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 435003000000000000

714 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,200

320,648

333,848

333,848

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE DOUGLAS

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 5081

Parcel/Seq #: 8285/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3370

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 TEVIS LAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 7

Acct #: 435004000000000000

802 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,240

251,361

260,601

260,601

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLASINGAME JERRY ESTATE

806 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 988

Parcel/Seq #: 8286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

S/2 OF LOT 7 &

N 50' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 435005000000000000

806 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,480

202,611

210,091

210,091

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L FAMILY TRUST B

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 216686

Parcel/Seq #: 8287/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

S 20' OF LOT 8 & N 65' OF LT 9Acct #: 435006000000000000

814 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,480

302,136

309,616

309,616

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON DAVID & JUDY

902 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 214552

Parcel/Seq #: 8288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 TEVIS LAWN

& S 5' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 435007000000000000

902 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

132,667

139,267

139,267

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MORALES JOSE GUADALUPE B

 ANTONIO LOPEZ

1924 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5116

Owner #: 250012

Parcel/Seq #: 8290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440001000000000000

302 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

22,446

24,921

24,921

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARRILLO ANAYA NUBIA

401 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2805

Owner #: 213904

Parcel/Seq #: 212550/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 4400015

306 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

3,950

416

6,841

6,841

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO ROSALIO

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 216032

Parcel/Seq #: 8291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440002000000000000

310 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

23,480

25,955

25,955

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ REJINO

314 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3108

Owner #: 10747

Parcel/Seq #: 8292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440003000000000000

314 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

27,566

30,041

610

29,431

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ELDER BERNITA

318 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3108

Owner #: 257985

Parcel/Seq #: 8293/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440004000000000000

318 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

29,413

31,888

31,888

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO & MARTINA

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 269566

Parcel/Seq #: 8294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440005000000000000

402 S DATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

2,475

2,475

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ ARGENIS

421 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4719

Owner #: 218282

Parcel/Seq #: 8295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440006000000000000

421 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

5,185

1,849

9,509

9,509

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROYBAL AMPARO & ANTONIO ESTATE

 DALIA ROYBAL

500 A AND M LN APT H9

LEVELLAND TX 79336-6525

Owner #: 10617

Parcel/Seq #: 8299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0220

 Map:

THE S 76' OF LOT 8Acct #: 440008010000000000

305 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3117 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

619

6,567

7,186

7,186

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROYBAL DALIA

500 A AND M LN APT H9

LEVELLAND TX 79336-6525

Owner #: 275915

Parcel/Seq #: 8299/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 0.0650

 Map:

THE S 76' OF LOT 8Acct #: 440008010000000000

305 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3117 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,856

19,702

21,558

21,558

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROYBAL AMPARO & ANTONIO ESTATE

 DALIA ROYBAL

500 A AND M LN APT H9

LEVELLAND TX 79336-6525

Owner #: 10617

Parcel/Seq #: 8300/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0220

 Map:

THE N 76' OF LOT 8Acct #: 440008020000000000

305 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3117 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

619

619

619

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROYBAL DALIA

500 A AND M LN APT H9

LEVELLAND TX 79336-6525

Owner #: 275915

Parcel/Seq #: 8300/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 0.0650

 Map:

THE N 76' OF LOT 8Acct #: 440008020000000000

305 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3117 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,856

1,856

1,856

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL EFREN & ALICIA

MARTIN BECERRIL

101 N FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2158

Owner #: 212337

Parcel/Seq #: 8301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440009000000000000

309 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

25,370

27,845

27,845

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODRIGUEZ REFUGIO ESTATE

 SUSANA LANDEROS

PO BOX 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-0020

Owner #: 10506

Parcel/Seq #: 8302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 1 TUCKERAcct #: 440010000000000000

313 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

29,131

31,606

31,606

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROWLAN ERICKA

321 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3117

Owner #: 253115

Parcel/Seq #: 8303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3490

 Map:

LOTS 11 & 12Acct #: 440011000000000000

321 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3117 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,950

45,382

50,332

50,332

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREJO CUTBERTO

405 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3155

Owner #: 12444

Parcel/Seq #: 8304/1

Agent: VANMTGFIN - VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 TUCKER

2004 28X70 DW MH

Acct #: 440012000000000000

405 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

4,514

42,390

46,904

46,904

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 8305/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440013000000000000

406 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,980

1,795

3,775

3,775

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUERRERO JULIO C & YENY L

412 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 257770

Parcel/Seq #: 8306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440014000000000000

412 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

21,362

23,837

23,837

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OJEDA EULALIA & GRADO OFELIA

418 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 211690

Parcel/Seq #: 8307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440015000000000000

414 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,980

1,375

3,355

3,355

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OJEDA EULALIA & GRADO OFELIA

418 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 211690

Parcel/Seq #: 8308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 5 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440016000000000000

418 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

30,173

32,648

32,648

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOORE BETTY A

BILLY ANAYA GUARDIAN

217 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-2435

Owner #: 8652

Parcel/Seq #: 8309/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440017000000000000

422 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

39,636

42,111

42,111

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES MARTIN R & LUCY J

426 SE 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3110

Owner #: 213309

Parcel/Seq #: 8310/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440018000000000000

426 SE 4TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

59,279

61,754

61,754

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALVAN JOSE

401 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3119

Owner #: 4388

Parcel/Seq #: 8311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 8 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440019000000000000

401 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

14,840

17,315

17,315

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALER & SANDERS HOME LLC DBA

PERRYTON HOME DESIGN CENTER

PO BOX 1255

PERRYTON TX 79070-1255

Owner #: 213219

Parcel/Seq #: 8312/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

LOTS 9-10Acct #: 440020000000000000

413 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,475

12,598

15,073

15,073

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ELIZARDO & GUADALUPE L

415 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3119

Owner #: 213204

Parcel/Seq #: 8313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 2 TUCKERAcct #: 440021000000000000

415 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,475

14,733

17,208

4,008

13,200

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWN RICKEY

418 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3612

Owner #: 1461

Parcel/Seq #: 211002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5230

 Map:

LOTS 12-14 BLK 2 TUCKER

1982 14X60 LIBERTY MH

Acct #: 4400221

418 S ELM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

7,425

5,652

13,077

13,077

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN ENERGY SERVICES LLC

ATTN JUAN VILLAGRAN

PO BOX 781

PERRYTON TX 79070-0781

Owner #: 250293

Parcel/Seq #: 254829/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.5100

 Map:

VILLAGRAN ADDITIONAcct #: 44200100000

1322 NE L00P 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,349

202,448

221,797

221,797

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENT DISTRIBUTORS INC

2408 N BIG SPRING ST

MIDLAND TX 79705-7650

Owner #: 214879

Parcel/Seq #: 8318/1

Agent: RYANLLCELP - RYAN LLC - EL PASO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4920

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 WAGNERAcct #: 443001000000000000

2315 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,870

72,644

85,514

85,514

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 8320/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8130

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 WALLACEAcct #: 445001000000000000

910 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

37,422

244,095

281,517

281,517

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KINLEY EARL J

PO BOX 1065

PERRYTON TX 79070-1065

Owner #: 8222

Parcel/Seq #: 8321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6100

 Map:

Lot 2 BLK 1 WALLACEAcct #: 445002000000000000

912 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

23,364

209,198

232,562

232,562

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEARHART CHARLENE

924 SE 24TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5210

Owner #: 4490

Parcel/Seq #: 8322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6010

 Map:

W 100' OF LOT 3Acct #: 445003000000000000

924 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,800

168,558

188,358

188,358

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FREEMAN WENDELL

1002 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 4266

Parcel/Seq #: 8323/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

E 15' OF LOT 3 & W 85' OF LT 4Acct #: 445004000000000000

1002 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,800

157,187

176,987

176,987

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 8324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8360

 Map:

THE E 30' OF LOT 4 &

THE W 100' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 445005000000000000

1010 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

25,740

175,790

201,530

201,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HINSHAW JEFFERY (JEY) & ALICIA

1014 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216928

Parcel/Seq #: 8325/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9460

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 WALLACE

& THE E 15' OF LOT 5

A TRACT OF LAND 60'X80'

S/E CORNER OF WALLACE ADDITION

Acct #: 445006000000000000

1014 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

31,680

235,825

267,505

267,505

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAGER DWAYNE

2121 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5743

Owner #: 10706

Parcel/Seq #: 211374/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.9910

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 WARRENAcct #: 4460010

1001 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,717

133,223

156,940

156,940

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENT DISTRIBUTORS INC

2408 N BIG SPRING ST

MIDLAND TX 79705-7650

Owner #: 214879

Parcel/Seq #: 8328/1

Agent: RYANLLCELP - RYAN LLC - EL PASO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6890

 Map:

BLK 1 WATERHOLEAcct #: 447001000000000000

2602 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

64,687

289,698

354,385

354,385

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENT DISTRIBUTORS INC

2408 N BIG SPRING ST

MIDLAND TX 79705-7650

Owner #: 214879

Parcel/Seq #: 8329/1

Agent: RYANLLCELP - RYAN LLC - EL PASO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8100

 Map:

BLK 2 WATERHOLEAcct #: 447002000000000000

2602 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,100

44,122

48,222

48,222

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JADE COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC

1855 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 276312

Parcel/Seq #: 8333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.0200

 Map:

WESTERN PLACEAcct #: 450001000000000000

14454 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

99,079

633,510

732,589

732,589

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ PAUL & ADELA G

601 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2819

Owner #: 217322

Parcel/Seq #: 8334/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 1 WESTLAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 455001000000000000

601 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

89,169

95,769

95,769

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ-BAUTISTA CESAR & AMY

9371 BLACK FOREST LN

BRENHAM TX 77833-7330

Owner #: 263351

Parcel/Seq #: 8335/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 1 WESTLAWN

& THE S/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 455002000000000000

609 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

175,523

182,123

182,123

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTLE THOMAS RAY

613 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2819

Owner #: 2010

Parcel/Seq #: 8336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 1 WESTLAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 5

Acct #: 455003000000000000

613 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

103,634

110,234

110,234

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EISENMAN MONTE R & SHELLEY R

621 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2819

Owner #: 215031

Parcel/Seq #: 8337/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 1 WESTLAWN

& S/2 OF LOT 5

Acct #: 455004000000000000

621 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

141,039

147,639

147,639

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE CAVITA E LIVING TRUST

CAVITA KILE TRUSTEE

601 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2821

Owner #: 218458

Parcel/Seq #: 8338/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 1 BLK 2 WESTLAWN

& THE N/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 455005000000000000

601 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

147,108

153,708

153,708

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CARTNEY ROY D & DENISE

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 216684

Parcel/Seq #: 8339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 3 BLK 2 WESTLAWN

& THE S/2 OF LOT 2

Acct #: 455006000000000000

605 S INDIANA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

72,582

79,182

79,182

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA ELENA L & LUZ E FLORES

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 215480

Parcel/Seq #: 8340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 2 WESTLAWN

& N 30' OF LOT 5

DUPLEX

Acct #: 455007000000000000

613 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

7,040

70,893

77,933

77,933

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA JESUS A & MENDOZA CINTHIA

619 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2821

Owner #: 276598

Parcel/Seq #: 8341/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2250

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 WESTLAWN

& S 20' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 455008000000000000

619 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

129,753

135,913

135,913

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARVIN DONNIE D & STEPHANIE

602 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2820

Owner #: 12084

Parcel/Seq #: 8342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 7-8Acct #: 455009000000000000

602 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

165,520

174,320

174,320

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA ELENA

922 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4140

Owner #: 212671

Parcel/Seq #: 8343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 WESTLAWN

& N/2 OF LOT 10

Acct #: 455010000000000000

612 S HARVARD ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,600

44,003

50,603

50,603

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN DARRELL

622 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-2820

Owner #: 211696

Parcel/Seq #: 8344/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

ALL LOTS 11-12 &

THE S/2 OF 10

Acct #: 455011000000000000

622 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,000

313,922

324,922

324,922

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREGELLAS RONALD R

 ALLSUPS STORE #107

PO BOX 1907

CLOVIS NM 88102-1907

Owner #: 12436

Parcel/Seq #: 8345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3860

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 WESTLAWN

& N 20' OF LOT 3

Acct #: 455012000000000000

601 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,560

38,853

49,413

49,413

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON ALICE

PO BOX 277

PERRYTON TX 79070-0277

Owner #: 215135

Parcel/Seq #: 8346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3860

 Map:

Lot 4 BLK 3 WESTLAWN

& S 30' OF LOT 3

& N 40' LOT 5

1995 15X78 MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 455013000000000000

613 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,784

1,375

8,845

25,004

25,004

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON ANN

PO BOX 277

PERRYTON TX 79070-0277

Owner #: 9408

Parcel/Seq #: 8347/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 3 WESTLAWN

& THE S 10' OF LOT 5

Acct #: 455013500000000000

621 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,280

40,134

45,414

45,414

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAN TERRY R

602 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 3097

Parcel/Seq #: 8348/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

Lot 7 BLK 3 WESTLAWN

& N 15' OF LOT 8

Acct #: 455014000000000000

602 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,720

105,984

111,704

111,704

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUTCHISON LON A

2409 JACKSON ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-1110

Owner #: 250905

Parcel/Seq #: 8349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2570

 Map:

THE S 35' OF LOT 8 &

THE N 45' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 455015000000000000

606 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,040

95,899

102,939

102,939

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH AUSTIN LANE

610 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 276672

Parcel/Seq #: 8350/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

Lot 10 BLK 3 WESTLAWN

& THE S 5' OF LOT 9

Acct #: 455016000000000000

610 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,840

76,215

81,055

81,055

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CARTNEY ROY D

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 8022

Parcel/Seq #: 8351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOTS 11-12Acct #: 455017000000000000

622 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,800

118,080

126,880

126,880

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH

PO BOX 312

PERRYTON TX 79070-0312

Owner #: 3925

Parcel/Seq #: 8355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 16.5290

 Map:

WESTWOOD #1Acct #: 459001000000000000

711 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

130,680

130,680

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERTON EDDIE W

2406 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5401

Owner #: 9258

Parcel/Seq #: 8358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3410

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

LOTS 1 & 2

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460002000000000000

2406 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,246

138,545

153,791

153,791

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRAIRE JORGE G

2410 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5401

Owner #: 275834

Parcel/Seq #: 8359/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460003000000000000

2410 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 5401 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

104,620

112,243

112,243

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY BARRY

2414 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5401

Owner #: 633

Parcel/Seq #: 8360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460004000000000000

2414 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

137,114

144,737

144,737

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNYDER RONALD H & APRIL D

2418 S HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5401

Owner #: 276461

Parcel/Seq #: 8361/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460005000000000000

2418 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

86,150

93,773

93,773

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MERCADO REYDESEL & ALMA D

2502 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5403

Owner #: 215637

Parcel/Seq #: 8362/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460006000000000000

2502 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

150,274

157,897

157,897

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARES SERGIO

2506 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5403

Owner #: 214507

Parcel/Seq #: 8363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460007000000000000

2506 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

109,578

117,201

117,201

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EZZELL BRITTANI

2510 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5403

Owner #: 250636

Parcel/Seq #: 8365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460008000000000000

2510 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

109,953

117,576

117,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD BRANDON H & REBECCA J

2514 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5403

Owner #: 13448

Parcel/Seq #: 8366/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460009000000000000

2514 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

104,301

111,924

111,924

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUDD OLIVER F & ETHEL M

2602 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5405

Owner #: 215108

Parcel/Seq #: 8367/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

N 77' OF LOT 10

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460010000000000000

2602 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,385

155,553

163,938

163,938

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 8368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1780

 Map:

Lot 11 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

& THE S 3' OF LOT 10

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460011000000000000

2606 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,950

158,572

166,522

166,522

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOGAN KAMI

2610 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276872

Parcel/Seq #: 8369/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1950

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460012000000000000

2610 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

131,896

140,608

140,608

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDIS DAVID A

2614 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5405

Owner #: 7179

Parcel/Seq #: 8370/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

Lot 13 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

& N 5' OF LOT 14

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460013000000000000

2614 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

185,676

193,844

193,844

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RINKER ROLLIE & ANN

2702 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5407

Owner #: 212884

Parcel/Seq #: 8371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

S 65' OF LOT 14 &

N 5' OF LOT 15

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460014000000000000

2702 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

124,141

131,764

131,764

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTIN THOMAS P & LUDIVINA

2706 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5407

Owner #: 212629

Parcel/Seq #: 8372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1700

 Map:

MID 70' OF LOT 15

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460015000000000000

2706 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

125,114

132,737

132,737

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HULSEY RICKY D

2710 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5407

Owner #: 6106

Parcel/Seq #: 8373/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1830

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 1 W WOOD 2

& S 5' OF LOT 15

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460016000000000000

2710 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

114,590

122,758

122,758

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART RANDALL W

817 S JEFFERSON

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1353

Parcel/Seq #: 8374/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1950

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460017000000000000

2714 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,712

22,855

31,567

31,567

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RANDALL ALLAN D & LINDA

PO BOX 963

PERRYTON TX 79070-0963

Owner #: 10087

Parcel/Seq #: 8375/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460018000000000000

2601 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

134,536

143,248

143,248

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOFTUS MICHAEL & LINDY

2605 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5406

Owner #: 217317

Parcel/Seq #: 8376/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460019000000000000

2605 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

133,792

142,504

142,504

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWENHAUGEN BRADY L

2609 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5406

Owner #: 216170

Parcel/Seq #: 8377/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

THE N 70' OF LOT 3

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460020000000000000

2609 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

111,190

118,813

118,813

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS ANISSA L

2613 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5406

Owner #: 275892

Parcel/Seq #: 8378/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W WOOD 2

THE S 10' OF LOT 3 &

THE N 60' OF LOT 4

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460021000000000000

2613 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 5406 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

110,411

118,034

118,034

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH JERI ANN

2701 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276906

Parcel/Seq #: 8379/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

S 10' OF LOT 4 & N 65' OF LT 5

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460021200000000000

2701 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

120,982

129,150

129,150

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILLEY WILLIAM C

2705 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5408

Owner #: 9652

Parcel/Seq #: 8380/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

Lot 6 BLK 2 W WOOD 2

& S 5' OF LOT 5

WESTWOOD #2

Acct #: 460021500000000000

2705 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

134,050

142,218

142,218

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FISHER EUNICE

2709 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5408

Owner #: 215406

Parcel/Seq #: 8381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460022000000000000

2709 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

106,518

114,141

114,141

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STABEL MARY W

2922 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 276377

Parcel/Seq #: 8382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

WESTWOOD #2Acct #: 460023000000000000

2713 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

117,194

125,906

125,906

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERKEL TRENTON L

2602 S GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5413

Owner #: 274760

Parcel/Seq #: 8383/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1990

 Map:

Lot 9 BLK 2 W WOOD 3

& THE N 5' OF 10

Acct #: 461001000000000000

2602 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,257

172,014

181,271

181,271

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEAR ERIC L & DORIS

2606 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5413

Owner #: 6745

Parcel/Seq #: 8384/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

MID 70' OF LOT 10

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461002000000000000

2606 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

122,088

129,711

129,711

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLDEMAN RICHARD

2610 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5413

Owner #: 5855

Parcel/Seq #: 8385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

S 5' OF LOT 10 &

N 65' OF LOT 11

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461003000000000000

2610 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

148,601

156,224

156,224

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA EDUARDO ANTONIO

PO BOX 51811

AMARILLO TX 79159-1811

Owner #: 261182

Parcel/Seq #: 8386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 W WOOD 3

S 15'  LT 11 & N 60'  LT 12

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461004000000000000

2614 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

114,252

122,420

122,420

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ZAPIEN FEDERICO JR & CINDY

2702 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5415

Owner #: 214708

Parcel/Seq #: 8387/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

S 10' OF LOT 12 &

N 60' OF LOT 13

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461005000000000000

2702 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

115,223

122,846

122,846

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KINLEY TRENT & BREAWN

2706 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5415

Owner #: 216119

Parcel/Seq #: 8388/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

S 10' OF LOT 13 &

N 65' OF LOT 14

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461006000000000000

2706 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

108,917

117,085

117,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODSON KAM

PO BOX 562

PERRYTON TX 79070-0562

Owner #: 217730

Parcel/Seq #: 8389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1760

 Map:

Lot 15 BLK 2 W WOOD 3

& THE S 5' OF LOT 14

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461007000000000000

2710 S GEORGIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

121,010

129,178

129,178

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS DARRIN & JACI

2714 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5415

Owner #: 212073

Parcel/Seq #: 8391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

WESTWOOD #3Acct #: 461008000000000000

2714 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

187,252

195,964

195,964

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARREON RAUL

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 213092

Parcel/Seq #: 8392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4100

 Map:

LOTS 1-2 &

THE N 30' OF LOT 3

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461009000000000000

2405 S GEORGIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,513

264,607

283,120

283,120

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GABRIEL MARTIN & MARIBEL

2413 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5410

Owner #: 214410

Parcel/Seq #: 8393/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

S 40' OF LOT 3 &

N 50' OF LOT 4

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461010000000000000

2413 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,801

168,621

178,422

178,422

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KELLY KENNETH J ESTATE

 ROBERT KELLY

PO BOX 605

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255522

Parcel/Seq #: 8394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

THE S 20' OF LOT 4 &

THE N 50' OF LOT 5

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461011000000000000

2417 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

101,743

109,366

109,366

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GROVER NEAL

2501 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5412

Owner #: 2997

Parcel/Seq #: 8395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

THE S 20' OF LOT 5 &

THE N 60' OF LOT 6

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461012000000000000

2501 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

145,955

154,667

154,667

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALL TAMRA

2505 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5412

Owner #: 214782

Parcel/Seq #: 8396/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

S 10' OF LOT 6 &

N 65' OF LOT 7

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461013000000000000

2505 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

154,154

162,322

162,322

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHERIFF STEVE

PO BOX 1248

PERRYTON TX 79070-1248

Owner #: 215217

Parcel/Seq #: 8397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

S 5' OF LOT 7 &

N 65' OF LOT 8

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461014000000000000

2509 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

168,738

176,361

176,361

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

Owner #: 275960

Parcel/Seq #: 8398/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

****** CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *******

 Map:

* CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *Acct #: 461015000000000000

  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

191,026

199,738

199,738

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOE DAVID L

2601 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5414

Owner #: 9012

Parcel/Seq #: 8399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

THE S 75' OF LOT 10

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461016000000000000

2601 S GEORGIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

134,718

142,886

142,886

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHOENHALS RUTH

2605 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276728

Parcel/Seq #: 8400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461017000000000000

2605 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

127,363

134,986

134,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO JOSE H & LUPE

2609 GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-6318

Owner #: 212751

Parcel/Seq #: 8401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

N 70' OF LOT 12

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461018000000000000

2609 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

129,576

137,199

137,199

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC NEELY DEBRA

2613 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5414

Owner #: 254198

Parcel/Seq #: 8402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

S 10' OF LOT 12 & N 60' OF L13

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461019000000000000

2613 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

123,795

131,418

131,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARRA SONIA E

PO BOX 794

PERRYTON TX 79070-0794

Owner #: 276677

Parcel/Seq #: 8403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

S 10' OF LOT 13 & N 60' OF L14

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461020000000000000

2701 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

122,991

130,614

130,614

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRIS PHILLIP P

2705 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5416

Owner #: 5330

Parcel/Seq #: 8404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

S 10' OF LOT 14 & N 60' OF L15

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461021000000000000

2705 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

141,329

148,952

148,952

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUITOR DUSTIN & SHANNON

2709 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5416

Owner #: 275971

Parcel/Seq #: 8405/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

& THE S 20' OF LOT 15

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461022000000000000

2709 S GEORGIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,801

150,080

159,881

159,881

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MILLER MARK

2713 S GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5416

Owner #: 8506

Parcel/Seq #: 8406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 3 W WOOD 3

WESTWOOD #3

Acct #: 461023000000000000

2713 S GEORGIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

141,566

150,278

150,278

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ATCHLEY ROSE

2402 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5417

Owner #: 263369

Parcel/Seq #: 8407/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462001000000000000

2402 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

115,407

123,030

123,030

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH RICHARD W & RHONDA D

2406 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5417

Owner #: 215403

Parcel/Seq #: 8408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462002000000000000

2406 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

158,814

166,437

166,437

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PREAS TRAVIS W & RACHEL HINSHAW

2410 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5417

Owner #: 217750

Parcel/Seq #: 8409/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462003000000000000

2410 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

121,199

128,822

128,822

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ARMANDO & RAYO R

2414 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5417

Owner #: 215037

Parcel/Seq #: 8410/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462004000000000000

2414 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

118,924

126,547

126,547

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC ELROY MICHAEL & LAUREN

2418 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5400

Owner #: 275882

Parcel/Seq #: 8411/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

& N 5' OF LOT 23

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462005000000000000

2418 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 5400 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

120,387

128,555

128,555

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DORMAN TERRY

2502 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5419

Owner #: 3325

Parcel/Seq #: 8412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 23 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

S 65' OF LOT 23 &N 5' OF LT 24

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462006000000000000

2502 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

121,806

129,429

129,429

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROJO JOSE J & MARISELA

2506 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5419

Owner #: 215097

Parcel/Seq #: 8413/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 24 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

S 65' OF LOT 24 &N 5' OF LT 25

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462007000000000000

2506 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

124,988

132,611

132,611

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPLAWN K E

2510 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5419

Owner #: 11654

Parcel/Seq #: 8415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 25 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

S 65' OF LOT 25 &N 5' OF LT 26

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462008000000000000

2510 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

127,782

135,405

135,405

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HULSEY BOB G

PO BOX 358

PERRYTON TX 79070-0358

Owner #: 6100

Parcel/Seq #: 8416/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 26 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

S 65' OF LOT 26 &N 5' OF 27

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462009000000000000

2514 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

138,910

146,533

146,533

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PETERSEN RONALD N & CHELSEA

2602 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5421

Owner #: 276213

Parcel/Seq #: 8417/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 27 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

S 75' OF LOT 27

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462010000000000000

2602 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

129,001

137,169

137,169

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAESTAS AARON & CAYLA

2606 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5421

Owner #: 276810

Parcel/Seq #: 8418/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 28 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462011000000000000

2606 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

126,448

134,071

134,071

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DENTON J SCOTT

2610 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5421

Owner #: 5470

Parcel/Seq #: 8419/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 29 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

THE N 70' OF LOT 29

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462012000000000000

2610 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

164,882

172,505

172,505

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK ANA LILI

14209 COUNTY ROAD 25

PERRYTON TX 79070-6518

Owner #: 276781

Parcel/Seq #: 8420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 30 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

& S 10' OF LOT 29

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462013000000000000

2614 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

128,596

137,308

137,308

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STECKLEIN JERRY & DENISSA A 

ESTATE

2702 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 11747

Parcel/Seq #: 8421/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 31 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462014000000000000

2702 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

149,958

157,581

157,581

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE PATRICIO & LORENA

2706 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 210217

Parcel/Seq #: 8422/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 32 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462015000000000000

2706 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

117,669

126,381

126,381

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS PADDY

2710 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276015

Parcel/Seq #: 8423/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 33 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462016000000000000

2710 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

125,098

132,721

132,721

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS KIM M

2714 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 12271

Parcel/Seq #: 8424/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 34 BLK 3 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462017000000000000

2714 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

108,784

117,496

117,496

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DORMAN BRANDON HEATH

2401 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5418

Owner #: 276209

Parcel/Seq #: 8425/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462018000000000000

2401 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

123,650

131,273

131,273

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FREEMAN JEFFREY T

2405 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5418

Owner #: 4256

Parcel/Seq #: 8426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462019000000000000

2405 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

105,187

112,810

112,810

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC MURRAY BRETT J

2409 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5418

Owner #: 276332

Parcel/Seq #: 8427/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462020000000000000

2409 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

109,098

116,721

116,721

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAR JAMES G & LENNA

PO BOX 241

PERRYTON TX 79070-0241

Owner #: 212309

Parcel/Seq #: 8428/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462021000000000000

2413 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

106,653

114,276

114,276

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN TERRY L

PO BOX 812

PERRYTON TX 79070-0812

Owner #: 257991

Parcel/Seq #: 8429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462022000000000000

2417 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

111,223

118,846

118,846

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLENN TYLER JAMES

2501 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5420

Owner #: 269531

Parcel/Seq #: 8430/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462023000000000000

2501 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

121,742

129,365

129,365

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NINMAN LUCAS R

2509 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276915

Parcel/Seq #: 8431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462024000000000000

2509 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

122,228

129,851

129,851

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASTON FRANCES

2513 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5420

Owner #: 445

Parcel/Seq #: 8432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 4 W WOOD 4

& S 10' OF LOT 7

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462025000000000000

2513 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,801

126,411

136,212

136,212

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DSOUZA MICHAEL G & WING CHESNI D

2601 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5422

Owner #: 276681

Parcel/Seq #: 8433/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462026000000000000

2601 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

157,140

165,852

165,852

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART JOE LYNN

2605 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5422

Owner #: 1335

Parcel/Seq #: 8434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462027000000000000

2605 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

127,375

134,998

134,998

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART TRACI C

2609 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5422

Owner #: 276362

Parcel/Seq #: 8435/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0920

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462028000000000000

2609 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,356

56,004

60,360

60,360

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOWERS CHARLIE WAYNE

2609 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5422

Owner #: 276361

Parcel/Seq #: 8435/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0920

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462028000000000000

2609 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,356

56,004

60,360

60,360

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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POOL GLENNA

2613 GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 263318

Parcel/Seq #: 8436/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462029000000000000

2613 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

134,925

142,548

142,548

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BALL TYLER J

2701 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5424

Owner #: 276000

Parcel/Seq #: 8437/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462030000000000000

2701 S GRINNELL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

114,393

122,016

122,016

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRVIN JERRY

2705 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5424

Owner #: 6241

Parcel/Seq #: 8438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

THE N 70' OF LOT 6

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462031000000000000

2705 S GRINNELL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

116,436

124,059

124,059

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZAYAS ARLEISY

2709 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5424

Owner #: 256710

Parcel/Seq #: 8439/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

S 10' OF LOT 6 &N 60' OF LOT 7

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462032000000000000

2709 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

114,872

122,495

122,495

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIOS GABRIEL ALEJANDRO BELTRAN &

CONNIE MARITZA BELTRAN RIOS

522 S FIR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276952

Parcel/Seq #: 8440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 5 W WOOD 4

& S 10' OF LOT 7

WESTWOOD #4

Acct #: 462033000000000000

2713 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,801

137,308

147,109

147,109

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNRUH PATSY ANN

2402 FORDHAM DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 256738

Parcel/Seq #: 8441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

& N 11' OF LOT 2

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463001000000000000

2402 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

110,218

118,386

118,386

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEWITT CAMRON M & HARGUES 

MIRANDA N

2406 FORDHAM DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 269532

Parcel/Seq #: 8442/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0900

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 WOOD 5

S 53' OF LOT 2 & N 22' LOT 3

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463002000000000000

2406 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,084

108,386

112,470

112,470

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRISON KEVIN & J DYAN

2410 FORDHAM DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 211046

Parcel/Seq #: 8443/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

S 41' OF LOT 3 & N 39' OF L 4

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463003000000000000

2410 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

131,725

140,437

140,437

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN RICKIE G

2414 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 9202

Parcel/Seq #: 8444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

S 24' OF LOT 4 &N 51' OF LOT 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463004000000000000

2414 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

129,972

138,140

138,140

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE DOUGLAS & JOSEPH LAMASTER

PO BOX 614

PERRYTON TX 79070-0614

Owner #: 214178

Parcel/Seq #: 8445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

S 12' OF LOT 5 &N 56' OF LOT 6

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463006000000000000

2502 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,405

108,155

115,560

115,560

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STRAWN B SCOTT

2506 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5428

Owner #: 212515

Parcel/Seq #: 8446/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

& S 7' OF LOT 6

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463007000000000000

2506 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

122,413

130,036

130,036

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEGURA CARLOS & DENISE

2510 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5428

Owner #: 213106

Parcel/Seq #: 8447/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463008000000000000

2510 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,861

106,196

113,057

113,057

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUSSELL BRYAN D & JESSICA

2514 FORDHAM DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5428

Owner #: 214100

Parcel/Seq #: 8449/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1540

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463009000000000000

2514 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 5428 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,970

174,654

181,624

181,624

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ JESUS

2401 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5425

Owner #: 2126

Parcel/Seq #: 8450/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463010000000000000

2401 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

122,957

130,580

130,580

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN TOBY & LISA

2405 FORDHAM DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5425

Owner #: 214681

Parcel/Seq #: 8451/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463011000000000000

2405 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

148,540

156,163

156,163

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON FERNANDO

2409 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5425

Owner #: 212489

Parcel/Seq #: 8452/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463012000000000000

2409 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

108,408

116,031

116,031

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KING JACK M JR & DEBRA

1920 S CHILTON AVE

TYLER TX 75701-4109

Owner #: 250706

Parcel/Seq #: 8453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463013000000000000

2413 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

139,452

147,075

147,075

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOSTER KENNETH

2417 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5429

Owner #: 13495

Parcel/Seq #: 8454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463014000000000000

2417 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

139,729

147,352

147,352

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RIVERA JUAN ANTONIO & LAURA

2501 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5427

Owner #: 212865

Parcel/Seq #: 8455/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

THE N 63' OF LOT 6

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463015000000000000

2501 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,861

124,111

130,972

130,972

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINNICK KENRA

7515 FM 1729

SHALLOWATER TX 79363-3302

Owner #: 276628

Parcel/Seq #: 8456/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0970

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

&S 7' OF LOT 6 & N 3' OF LOT 8

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463016000000000000

2505 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,356

62,959

67,315

67,315

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITE GENA

1699 ARBALA RD APT 212

SULPHUR SPRINGS TX 75482-4757

Owner #: 276627

Parcel/Seq #: 8456/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0970

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

&S 7' OF LOT 6 & N 3' OF LOT 8

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463016000000000000

2505 S FORDHAM PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,356

62,959

67,315

67,315

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNN VIRGINIA

2509 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5427

Owner #: 257877

Parcel/Seq #: 8457/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1620

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

S 67' OF LOT 8

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463017000000000000

2509 S FORDHAM   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,296

115,113

122,409

122,409

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARRELL TRACY & SUZANNA

2513 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5427

Owner #: 6385

Parcel/Seq #: 8458/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 W WOOD 5

WESTWOOD #5

Acct #: 463018000000000000

2513 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

109,779

117,402

117,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAKER TRENTON L & LOREE D

2802 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5502

Owner #: 213557

Parcel/Seq #: 8459/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

& THE N 5' OF LOT 2

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464001000000000000

2802 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

217,651

225,819

225,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HUGG HAROLD NEAL & TRACY L

2806 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5502

Owner #: 214624

Parcel/Seq #: 8460/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1550

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

THE S 65' OF LOT 2

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464002000000000000

2806 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,079

206,196

213,275

213,275

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO MONCE & MARY

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 12071

Parcel/Seq #: 8461/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3290

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

LOTS 3 & 4

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464003000000000000

2816 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,028

237,127

252,155

252,155

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KERL JACOB J & AMANDA A

2822 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5502

Owner #: 276422

Parcel/Seq #: 8463/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464005000000000000

2822 S HARVARD DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

221,415

229,038

229,038

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANROSS DENNIS

2826 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5502

Owner #: 7769

Parcel/Seq #: 8464/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

& THE N 5' OF LOT 7

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464006000000000000

2826 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

137,480

145,103

145,103

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD GRETCHEN RENE

2902 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5504

Owner #: 261236

Parcel/Seq #: 8465/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1790

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

THE S 75' OF LOT 7

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464007000000000000

2902 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,168

187,285

195,453

195,453

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARANGO CIPRIANA ANA

LEE CASTANON

2906 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5504

Owner #: 216376

Parcel/Seq #: 8467/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1550

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464008000000000000

2906 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 5504 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,079

157,113

164,192

164,192

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA DIMITRI & CALLIE

2910 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5504

Owner #: 276347

Parcel/Seq #: 8468/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464009000000000000

2910 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

202,659

210,282

210,282

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RINKER GARY W

2914 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5504

Owner #: 10390

Parcel/Seq #: 8469/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2030

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

& N 15' OF LOT 11

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464010000000000000

2914 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,257

263,817

273,074

273,074

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY DAVID J

PO BOX 570

PERRYTON TX 79070-0570

Owner #: 8071

Parcel/Seq #: 8470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2150

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

S 50' OF L11 & N 40' OF L12

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464011000000000000

2922 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,801

274,008

283,809

283,809

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS ROGER KENT

2926 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5504

Owner #: 3038

Parcel/Seq #: 8472/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

& S 25' OF LOT 12

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464013000000000000

2926 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,435

239,797

251,232

251,232

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL BILLY R

PO BOX 1242

BOERNE TX 78006-1242

Owner #: 8408

Parcel/Seq #: 8473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3280

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 1 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464014000000000000

2801 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,246

211,146

226,392

226,392

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCRIBNER JOHNNY & PENNY

2813 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5501

Owner #: 10994

Parcel/Seq #: 8475/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3280

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464016000000000000

2813 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

16,662

179,975

196,637

196,637

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 8477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464018000000000000

2821 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

163,365

170,988

170,988

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HODGE GREGORY & KELLY

2825 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5501

Owner #: 215289

Parcel/Seq #: 8478/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464019000000000000

2825 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,079

189,761

196,840

196,840

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMPLES JOHNSON DEE ANN

2901 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 215983

Parcel/Seq #: 8479/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464020000000000000

2901 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

8,712

213,502

222,214

222,214

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMPLES JOHNSON DEE ANN

2901 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 215983

Parcel/Seq #: 8480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464021000000000000

2905 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

8,494

8,494

8,494

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALACIOS NOEL & TERESA CHAIREZ

2909 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 214115

Parcel/Seq #: 8481/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464022000000000000

2909 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

159,347

166,970

166,970

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KING JOSHUA T

2913 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 216885

Parcel/Seq #: 8482/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464023000000000000

2913 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

146,765

154,388

154,388

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILSON JAMES R

2917 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 13343

Parcel/Seq #: 8483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464024000000000000

2917 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,079

139,120

146,199

146,199

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN ALAN L

2921 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 1419

Parcel/Seq #: 8484/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464025000000000000

2921 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,079

199,727

206,806

206,806

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE GARY M ESTATE & DEBRA W

2925 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 12817

Parcel/Seq #: 8485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1870

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 2 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464026000000000000

2925 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,712

162,807

171,519

171,519

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA GRISELDA

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5506

Owner #: 272659

Parcel/Seq #: 8486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464027000000000000

3002 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,623

230,404

238,027

238,027

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ADOLFO & CORINA

3006 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5506

Owner #: 218421

Parcel/Seq #: 8487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3530

 Map:

LOT 2-3 BLK 3 W WOOD 6

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464028000000000000

3006 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,117

281,998

298,115

298,115

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE JEANNIE

PO BOX 369

PERRYTON TX 79070-0369

Owner #: 218470

Parcel/Seq #: 8489/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2110

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 W WOOD 6

& THE N 20' OF LOT 2

WEST WOOD #6

Acct #: 464030000000000000

3001 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,801

203,251

213,052

213,052

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RIGDON HUNTER D & NERISSA

3005 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-5505

Owner #: 215773

Parcel/Seq #: 8491/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2850

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 W WOOD 6

& THE S 50' OF LOT 2

WESTWOOD #6

Acct #: 464032000000000000

3005 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,939

254,374

268,313

268,313

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELTS ROXANNE J

2209 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5833

Owner #: 276606

Parcel/Seq #: 8492/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2900

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 1

S 97.5' OF LOT 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465001000000000000

2209  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,907

344,524

358,431

358,431

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUITOR LANCE

2205 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5833

Owner #: 11939

Parcel/Seq #: 8493/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2360

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 1

N 2.5' OF L1 & S 76.5' OF L2

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465002000000000000

2205  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,297

149,042

160,339

160,339

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCOTT WANDA T

2201 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5833

Owner #: 262301

Parcel/Seq #: 8494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2240

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 1

N 23.5' OF L2 & S 51.5' OF L3

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465003000000000000

2201  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

158,518

169,243

169,243

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARRETT CORBY D & KELLY

PO BOX 195

PERRYTON TX 79070-0195

Owner #: 215569

Parcel/Seq #: 8495/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 1

N 48.5' OF LOT 3 & S 28' OF L4

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465004000000000000

2115  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,904

166,731

177,635

177,635

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN RICHIE S & KIMBERLY G

2109 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5727

Owner #: 218433

Parcel/Seq #: 8496/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2270

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W HEART 1

N 72' OF LOT 4 & S 4' OF L5

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465005000000000000

2109  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,868

137,054

147,922

147,922

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NAJERA CHRISTOPHER & MARISSA

2105 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5727

Owner #: 250571

Parcel/Seq #: 8497/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2870

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W HEART 1

THE N 96' OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465006000000000000

2105  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 5727 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,728

193,014

206,742

206,742

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMSON JACKY R & NANCY

2101 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5727

Owner #: 211476

Parcel/Seq #: 8498/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2960

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465007000000000000

2101  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,188

161,341

175,529

175,529

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE JOHN R & REGINA JO ESTATE

2006 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5812

Owner #: 740

Parcel/Seq #: 8500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465008000000000000

2006 SW 23RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

182,648

201,238

201,238

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIELB RICHARD W & JACKIE

2002 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5812

Owner #: 276264

Parcel/Seq #: 8501/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465009000000000000

2002 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

217,017

235,607

235,607

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNEY BRENT & ROBIN

2001 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5805

Owner #: 214159

Parcel/Seq #: 8502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465010000000000000

2001 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 5805 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

272,756

291,346

291,346

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS VIRGINIA L

2005 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5805

Owner #: 276603

Parcel/Seq #: 8503/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465011000000000000

2005 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

164,257

182,847

182,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS ALDON K

801 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5814

Owner #: 13239

Parcel/Seq #: 8504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465012000000000000

2106 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

194,262

212,852

212,852

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANLEY TERRY G & ALETHEA

2102 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5814

Owner #: 218461

Parcel/Seq #: 8505/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465012500000000000

2102 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

136,881

155,471

155,471

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDDLESTON JASON B & NICOLE A

2101 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5803

Owner #: 216082

Parcel/Seq #: 8506/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 1

& THE E 50' OF LOT 4

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465013000000000000

2101 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,275

322,113

340,388

340,388

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS MARK

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276931

Parcel/Seq #: 211939/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0580

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 1

WEST 80' OF LOT 4

 WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 4650140

2109 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,707

60,729

63,436

63,436

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS RANDY

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276932

Parcel/Seq #: 211939/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0580

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 1

WEST 80' OF LOT 4

 WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 4650140

2109 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,707

60,729

63,436

63,436

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS ROGER KENT

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276930

Parcel/Seq #: 211939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.0580

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 1

WEST 80' OF LOT 4

 WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 4650140

2109 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

2,707

60,729

63,436

63,436

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EISENMAN JERRY DON & ANGELA N

PO BOX 829

PERRYTON TX 79070-0829

Owner #: 212628

Parcel/Seq #: 8507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4130

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 W HEART 1

& THE W/2 OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465015000000000000

2110 SW 22ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

21,450

284,272

305,722

305,722

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEARY BRADY & LANA

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 13583

Parcel/Seq #: 8508/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3860

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 W HEART 1

E 50' OF LOT 2 & W 90' OF L3

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465016000000000000

2102 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,016

398,343

414,359

414,359

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERKEL TREVIS W & MEGAN

2010 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5804

Owner #: 216657

Parcel/Seq #: 8509/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3580

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 W HEART 1

& E 10' OF LOT 3 & W 20' OF L5

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465017000000000000

2010 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,590

216,023

234,613

234,613

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADKISON ALLAN & LORENA

2006 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5804

Owner #: 213838

Parcel/Seq #: 8510/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 W HEART 1

E 80' OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465018000000000000

2006 SW 22ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

186,838

198,278

198,278

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRIBBLE CHAD N

2002 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5804

Owner #: 211033

Parcel/Seq #: 8511/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465019000000000000

2002 SW 22ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

290,484

304,784

304,784

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE KENNETH & DARLA

1805 UTAH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5729

Owner #: 262278

Parcel/Seq #: 8512/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4120

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 W HEART 1

& THE E 40.25' OF LOT 8

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465020000000000000

2001 SW 21ST AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

19,877

163,928

183,805

183,805

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANN REX L

2005 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5715

Owner #: 7761

Parcel/Seq #: 8513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3080

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 4 W HEART 1

W 49.75' L 8 & E 55' L 9

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465021000000000000

2005 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 5715 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,872

239,536

254,408

254,408

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUIST GLEN W

2009 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5715

Owner #: 10023

Parcel/Seq #: 8514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3260

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 4 W HEART 1

W 35' OF LOT 9 & E 75' OF L10

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465022000000000000

2009 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,730

186,904

202,634

202,634

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE BRYCE & BROOKE

2017 SW 21ST AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5715

Owner #: 216328

Parcel/Seq #: 8515/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3550

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 W HEART 1

W 15' OF LOT 10 & E 15' OF L12

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465023000000000000

2017 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

17,160

219,824

236,984

236,984

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VEAZEY PAYNE & GETSEMANI

2101 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5717

Owner #: 276654

Parcel/Seq #: 8516/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2370

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 4 W HEART 1

THE W 80' OF LOT 12

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465024000000000000

2101 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

154,220

165,660

165,660

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KLAFKA DUSTIN & MELISSA

808 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3347

Owner #: 217266

Parcel/Seq #: 8517/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2810

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 4 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465025000000000000

2105 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 5717 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

137,122

150,707

150,707

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS JACK E ESTATE

WILLIE RAE TREGELLAS

PO BOX 701

PERRYTON TX 79070-0701

Owner #: 12434

Parcel/Seq #: 8518/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 4 W HEART 1

WHEATHEART WEST #1

Acct #: 465026000000000000

2101  VALLEJO PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

18,478

163,884

182,362

182,362

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 8519/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8460

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 2

& LOT 2 LESS S 6'

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466001000000000000

2115 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

27,742

731,555

759,297

759,297

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAGER DWAYNE

2121 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5743

Owner #: 10706

Parcel/Seq #: 8520/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8990

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 2

& THE S 6' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466002000000000000

2121 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

29,458

343,405

372,863

372,863

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLEMENT CHARLES DAVE & CECILIA 

SUE

2104 VALLEJO ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276766

Parcel/Seq #: 8521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2450

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466003000000000000

2104  VALLEJO PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,727

168,319

181,046

181,046

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOWARD RANDY & SHIRLEY

2106 VALLEJO ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5734

Owner #: 212731

Parcel/Seq #: 8522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W HEART 2

N 85' OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466004000000000000

2106  VALLEJO PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,155

150,243

162,398

162,398

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUGHES SHAWN

2514 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 6097

Parcel/Seq #: 8523/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2620

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 W HEART 2

& THE S 5' OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466005000000000000

2110  VALLEJO   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

188,055

201,640

201,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL HOWARD ESTATE

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 11309

Parcel/Seq #: 8524/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466006000000000000

2201 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

189,519

203,819

203,819

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HALEY ANN M

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 211551

Parcel/Seq #: 8525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466007000000000000

2205 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

162,557

176,857

176,857

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNER HARRIETT

2301 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 2479

Parcel/Seq #: 8527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466008000000000000

2301 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

225,988

240,288

240,288

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARTAIN REGINA

2305 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 275906

Parcel/Seq #: 8528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466009000000000000

2305 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

181,221

195,521

195,521

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BISHOP RONALD D & GAYLE D

2309 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 213861

Parcel/Seq #: 8529/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466010000000000000

2309 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

262,996

277,296

277,296

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DADDERIO GEORGE & MARGARET

2313 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 255497

Parcel/Seq #: 8530/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466011000000000000

2313 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

162,133

176,433

176,433

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY

2114 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 3151

Parcel/Seq #: 8531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3930

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466012000000000000

2114 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

151,051

163,921

163,921

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NYMAN SHANE B

2110 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 9085

Parcel/Seq #: 8532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466013000000000000

2110 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

177,894

192,194

192,194

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS ELMER &

VIRGINIA ELIZABETH

2106 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276812

Parcel/Seq #: 8533/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4140

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 W HEART 2

W 95' OF LOT 9

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466014000000000000

2106 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

134,398

147,983

147,983

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ SAUL & ANGEL

2102 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5820

Owner #: 5643

Parcel/Seq #: 8534/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4580

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 W HEART 2

& THE E 5' OF LOT 9

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466015000000000000

2102 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,015

133,960

148,975

148,975

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUTZ MICHAEL & CAROL

2101 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5815

Owner #: 10685

Parcel/Seq #: 8535/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466016000000000000

2101 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

249,789

264,089

264,089

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TARVIN JEWELL S

2105 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5815

Owner #: 250235

Parcel/Seq #: 8536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466017000000000000

2105 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

155,816

170,116

170,116

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE MARY DIANE

2109 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5815

Owner #: 275808

Parcel/Seq #: 8537/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4880

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466018000000000000

2109 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

24,840

165,548

190,388

190,388

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HUBBARD WILLIAM C

2210 VALLEJO ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5840

Owner #: 6064

Parcel/Seq #: 8538/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4880

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466019000000000000

2210  VALLEJO PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,401

170,723

182,124

182,124

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS CAROLYN LOLLIS

2206 VALLEJO ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5840

Owner #: 12247

Parcel/Seq #: 8539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466020000000000000

2206  VALLEJO   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

149,092

163,392

163,392

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANE JERRY D & TRACI

2202 VALLEJO ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5840

Owner #: 216259

Parcel/Seq #: 8540/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 2 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466021000000000000

2202  VALLEJO PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

218,864

230,304

230,304

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOWERY HERMAN L

2022 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 7627

Parcel/Seq #: 8541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466022000000000000

2022 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

133,630

147,930

147,930

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON TODD A & DENISE L

2018 SW 24TH  AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 214384

Parcel/Seq #: 8542/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466023000000000000

2018 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 5818 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

180,802

195,102

195,102

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHMORE TERRY

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 441

Parcel/Seq #: 8543/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466024000000000000

2014 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

186,551

200,851

200,851

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLMAN RAYMOND E & NANCY

2010 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 214248

Parcel/Seq #: 8544/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466025000000000000

2010 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

180,459

194,759

194,759

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEATMAN WARREN L & JESSICA R

2006 SW 24TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 250559

Parcel/Seq #: 8545/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466026000000000000

2006 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

129,512

143,812

143,812

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUTZ JERALD & DARLA REVOCABLE 

TR

JERALD & DARLA RUTZ

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 250701

Parcel/Seq #: 8546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2750

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466026500000000000

2001 SW 23RD AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

205,308

219,608

219,608

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPMAN WILLARD & CHARLENE

BILL CHAPMAN

2005 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5813

Owner #: 215162

Parcel/Seq #: 8547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2340

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 3 W HEART 2

THE E 85' OF LOT 7

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466027000000000000

2005 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,155

193,930

206,085

206,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERKEL MICHELLE SUE

2009 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5813

Owner #: 276514

Parcel/Seq #: 8548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3170

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 W HEART 2

& THE W 15' OF LOT 7

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466028000000000000

2009 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,445

204,987

221,432

221,432

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ-IBARRA BENITO & ROSA

2013 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5813

Owner #: 253042

Parcel/Seq #: 8549/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 W HEART 2

THE E 75' OF LOT 9

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466029000000000000

2013 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

160,040

170,765

170,765

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALDEZ JIMMY

2017 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5813

Owner #: 257930

Parcel/Seq #: 8550/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 3 W HEART 2

W 25' OF LT 9 & E 50' OF LT 10

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466030000000000000

2017 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

148,417

159,142

159,142

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILES CAROL

PO BOX 398

PERRYTON TX 79070-0398

Owner #: 4588

Parcel/Seq #: 8551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 3 W HEART 2

W 50' LOT 10 & E 25'  LOT 11

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466031000000000000

2021 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

162,158

172,883

172,883

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH RICHARD D

7481 BRIDGIT DRIVE

ROHNERT PARK CA 94928

Owner #: 276772

Parcel/Seq #: 8552/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2070

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 3 W HEART 2

W 75' OF LOT 11

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466032000000000000

2025 SW 23RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

164,854

175,579

175,579

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENTLEY FAMILY TRUST

 GERALDENE BENTLEY

1810 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 848

Parcel/Seq #: 8553/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2380

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 3 W HEART 2

CO.WIDE A/C#9399084

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466033000000000000

2310  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

132,607

146,192

146,192

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ FRANCISCO

2314 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5834

Owner #: 256679

Parcel/Seq #: 8554/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2600

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 3 W HEART 2

WHEATHEART WEST #2

Acct #: 466034000000000000

2314  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

176,192

189,777

189,777

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LLOYD DONALD M & HEATHER

2017 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 213536

Parcel/Seq #: 8555/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467001000000000000

2017  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

143,923

155,363

155,363

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEAR JIMMY D

2013 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 3104

Parcel/Seq #: 8556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467002000000000000

2013  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

146,950

158,390

158,390

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUXTON JERRY

2009 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 1721

Parcel/Seq #: 8557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467003000000000000

2009  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

151,051

162,491

162,491

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS WILLIAM & RITA

REVOCABLE TRUST

2005 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 12441

Parcel/Seq #: 8558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2360

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 3

&S 1' LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART W #4

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467004000000000000

2005  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,583

191,649

203,232

203,232

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER JOLENE HERNDON

PILCHER DURENDA

2002 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5714

Owner #: 8498

Parcel/Seq #: 8559/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467005000000000000

2002 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

20,463

161,762

182,225

182,225

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEWIS KODY & KRISTEN

2014 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 215497

Parcel/Seq #: 8560/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467006000000000000

2014  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,953

191,076

201,029

201,029

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLELA ARNULFO

2010 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5724

Owner #: 211921

Parcel/Seq #: 8561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467007000000000000

2010  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

146,888

158,328

158,328

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ANDERSON DANIEL T & DIANA L

905 S LOYOLA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3213

Owner #: 251013

Parcel/Seq #: 8563/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467008000000000000

2006  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

155,266

166,706

166,706

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINK FAMILY TRUST

MARILYN K FINK TRUSTEE

PO BOX 334

PERRYTON TX 79070-0334

Owner #: 216804

Parcel/Seq #: 8564/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3610

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 W HEART 3

& S 10' OF LOT 6

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467009000000000000

2010 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

20,463

303,659

324,122

324,122

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZOLLER GEORGE I ESTATE

2013 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5733

Owner #: 13655

Parcel/Seq #: 8565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 W HEART 3

N 90' OF LOT 6

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467010000000000000

2013  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

145,363

158,233

158,233

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER SR

& DIANA MARIBEL GARCIA

2009 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276869

Parcel/Seq #: 8566/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467011000000000000

2009  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

155,285

166,725

166,725

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENRY JAMES A & LORA J LIVING 

TRUST

JAMES A HENRY

PO BOX 807

PERRYTON TX 79070-0807

Owner #: 5566

Parcel/Seq #: 8567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467012000000000000

2005  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

156,309

167,749

167,749

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEDRICH BRIAN G

2018 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5714

Owner #: 3236

Parcel/Seq #: 8568/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3290

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467013000000000000

2018 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

20,463

195,354

215,817

215,817

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MANROSS DEREK & AMANDA

2014 UTAH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5732

Owner #: 253076

Parcel/Seq #: 8569/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 3

THE S 90' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467014000000000000

2014  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

157,427

170,297

170,297

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUNT EDWARD REVOCABLE TRUST

2101 SW 20TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5709

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 8570/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2920

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 3

& N 10' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467015000000000000

2101 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,905

176,660

190,565

190,565

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOLLENBARGER DON

2106 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5716

Owner #: 10889

Parcel/Seq #: 8571/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2910

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467016000000000000

2106 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,030

163,194

176,224

176,224

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON THOMAS O JR

2105 SW 20TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5709

Owner #: 13374

Parcel/Seq #: 8572/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2910

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467017000000000000

2105 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,030

131,847

144,877

144,877

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK T DARIN

2110 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5716

Owner #: 2264

Parcel/Seq #: 8573/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2910

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 3 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467018000000000000

2110 SW 21ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,030

151,005

164,035

164,035

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DE SANTIAGO PEDRO & NICOLE

PO BOX 185

PERRYTON TX 79070-0185

Owner #: 211034

Parcel/Seq #: 8574/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2910

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 3 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467019000000000000

2109 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,206

177,897

189,103

189,103

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEISTER JEFFREY & DEBRA

5207 WILLOW BLUFF TRL

HUNTERTOWN IN 46748-9798

Owner #: 254136

Parcel/Seq #: 8575/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5160

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 W HEART 3

WHEATHEART WEST #3

Acct #: 467020000000000000

2102  VALLEJO PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

31,183

152,545

183,728

183,728

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JENKINS ALLEN & COURTNEY

1913 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5723

Owner #: 214125

Parcel/Seq #: 8577/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2620

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 4

THE N 89' OF LOT 1

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468001000000000000

1913  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,436

163,916

174,352

174,352

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PASCASIO ROBERT & VICKI

1909 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5723

Owner #: 275846

Parcel/Seq #: 8578/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468002000000000000

1909  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 5723 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

160,439

171,879

171,879

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED TATE & KAYLA

1905 S TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5723

Owner #: 257848

Parcel/Seq #: 8579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468003000000000000

1905 S TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

200,959

212,399

212,399

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIRKLIN TYLER & MARCI

1901 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5723

Owner #: 269599

Parcel/Seq #: 8580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468004000000000000

1901  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

202,934

214,374

214,374

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHILDERS MANON E III

1817 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 2158

Parcel/Seq #: 8581/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468005000000000000

1817  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

253,490

264,930

264,930

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MILLS SANDRA K

1910 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5722

Owner #: 8536

Parcel/Seq #: 8582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468006000000000000

1910  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

166,168

179,038

179,038

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KERSHAW JONATHAN & WHITNEY

1906 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-3205

Owner #: 276349

Parcel/Seq #: 8583/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3120

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468007000000000000

1906  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

162,671

176,256

176,256

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS CARL & FAYE FAMILY REV 

TRUST

CARL & FAYE MORRIS TRUSTEES

1902 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5722

Owner #: 8723

Parcel/Seq #: 8585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3120

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468008000000000000

1902  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,585

171,982

185,567

185,567

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL MATTHEW & VANESSA

404 CALDER LN

PONDER TX 76259-1408

Owner #: 276250

Parcel/Seq #: 8586/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468009000000000000

2002 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

163,773

176,643

176,643

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOURLEY DEREK A & KELSEY K

2006 SW 19TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5702

Owner #: 250047

Parcel/Seq #: 8587/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468010000000000000

2006 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

242,531

255,401

255,401

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES JOSE LUIS

2009 SW 19TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5703

Owner #: 253056

Parcel/Seq #: 8588/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2950

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 W HEART 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468011000000000000

2009 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

197,015

209,885

209,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HILL MELTON L ESTATE

SAMUEL L HILL EXEC

PO BOX 131075

DALLAS TX 75313-1075

Owner #: 5757

Parcel/Seq #: 8589/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W HEART 4

N 70' OF LOT 7

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468012000000000000

1905  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,010

168,843

178,853

178,853

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASTON J MICHAEL & ANNA K

1909 UTAH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5731

Owner #: 260172

Parcel/Seq #: 8590/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 W HEART 4

& THE S 5' OF LOT 7

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468013000000000000

1909  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

165,036

176,476

176,476

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS O C ESTATE

SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST

 SUZANNE POINTER

PO BOX 21868

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1868

Owner #: 212093

Parcel/Seq #: 8591/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1380

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 4

S 43' OF LOT 1

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468014000000000000

1930  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,170

168,033

174,203

174,203

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLLENBERGER VERNON & DEL RAYE

1926 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5730

Owner #: 276289

Parcel/Seq #: 8592/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1020

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 4

MID 32' OF LOT 1

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468015000000000000

1926  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,590

107,941

112,531

112,531

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COULTER JONATHAN C

PO BOX 1001

PERRYTON TX 79070-1001

Owner #: 263346

Parcel/Seq #: 8594/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1020

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 4

N 15' OF LOT 1 &S 16' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468016000000000000

1922  UTAH   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,576

132,969

137,545

137,545

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES JANICE

1918 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5730

Owner #: 211463

Parcel/Seq #: 8595/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0990

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 4

MID 31' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468017000000000000

1918  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,433

188,973

193,406

193,406

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROUSSARD STEVEN

1914 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5730

Owner #: 1416

Parcel/Seq #: 8596/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1210

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 4

THE N 38' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468018000000000000

1914  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,434

154,048

159,482

159,482

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAGSDALE TALLY L & TASSY L

RAGSDALE BARBERENA

PO BOX 869

PERRYTON TX 79070-0869

Owner #: 213703

Parcel/Seq #: 8597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0990

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 4

S 31.3 OF LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468019000000000000

1910  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,454

129,580

134,034

134,034

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ERICKSON JOHN R

PO BOX 549

PERRYTON TX 79070-0549

Owner #: 3732

Parcel/Seq #: 8598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1120

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 4

MID 35.4 OF LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468020000000000000

1906  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,034

172,714

177,748

177,748

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AYLOR LESTER SAMUEL JR

1902 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5730

Owner #: 212737

Parcel/Seq #: 8599/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2180

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 4

S 60' OF LOT 4 & N 8.7' LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468021000000000000

1902  UTAH ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,774

182,758

192,532

192,532

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CATRON LUKE & TAYLOR

1818 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5728

Owner #: 275988

Parcel/Seq #: 8600/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3190

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 W HEART 4

& THE N 20' OF LOT 4

WHEATHEART WEST #4

Acct #: 468022000000000000

1818  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

147,422

161,722

161,722

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 8601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 WHEART 4EX

& THE W 10' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #4 EXTENDED

Acct #: 468023000000000000

1921 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

13,133

282,480

295,613

295,613

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERRING DALE L

PO BOX 773

PERRYTON TX 79070-0773

Owner #: 5667

Parcel/Seq #: 8602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2280

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 WHEART 4EX

E 80' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #4 EXTENDED

Acct #: 468024000000000000

2214 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

9,381

272,813

282,194

282,194

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING DALE L

PO BOX 773

PERRYTON TX 79070-0773

Owner #: 5667

Parcel/Seq #: 8603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 WHEART 4EX

THE W 60' OF LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #4 EXTENDED

TRACT 13

Acct #: 468025000000000000

2210 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,296

10,296

10,296

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANROSS DAVID B & ALISA

PO BOX 788

PERRYTON TX 79070-0788

Owner #: 7768

Parcel/Seq #: 8604/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2870

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 WHEART 4EX

& THE E 20' OF LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #4 EXTENDED

TRACT 14

Acct #: 468026000000000000

2206 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

17,160

351,427

368,587

368,587

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALEY DALE M & ELIDA

PO BOX 841

PERRYTON TX 79070-0841

Owner #: 215987

Parcel/Seq #: 8605/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4630

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 1 WHEART 4EX

TRACTS 15 & 16

WHEATHEART WEST #4 EXTENDED

Acct #: 468027000000000000

2202 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

22,880

369,444

392,324

392,324

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRUNAU CLAYTON D & GAYLA

2106 SW 20TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213140

Parcel/Seq #: 8607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2550

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 WHEART 4EX

WHEATHEART WEST #4 EXTENDED

Acct #: 468029000000000000

2106 SW 20TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,688

212,024

222,712

222,712

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWMAN MICHAEL & MIRANDA

1813 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 276913

Parcel/Seq #: 8608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469001000000000000

1813  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

146,389

157,829

157,829

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLRED CLINT & CHANDRA

1809 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 211322

Parcel/Seq #: 8609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469002000000000000

1809  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,381

215,269

224,650

224,650

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRICE CAMERON & WHITNEY &

BARNES LENORA

1805 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 276168

Parcel/Seq #: 8610/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2350

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469003000000000000

1805  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

151,471

162,911

162,911

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUMPER TIMMY D

1801 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5721

Owner #: 6703

Parcel/Seq #: 8611/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 5

S 75' OF LOT 4

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469004000000000000

1801  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

175,879

186,604

186,604

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COULTER MARGARET RYAN REV LIV 

TRUST

1814 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 10691

Parcel/Seq #: 8612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469005000000000000

1814  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

156,268

167,708

167,708

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENTLEY FAMILY TRUST

GERALDENE BENTLEY

1810 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 848

Parcel/Seq #: 8613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469006000000000000

1810  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

249,785

261,225

261,225

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EHRLICH MITCHELL

1806 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 3585

Parcel/Seq #: 8614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469007000000000000

1806  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

214,558

225,998

225,998

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 813 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

JUMPER CORY D & LAURA

1802 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 250608

Parcel/Seq #: 8616/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469008000000000000

1802  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

158,971

170,411

170,411

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE KENNETH D & DARLA LIVING 

TRUST

1805 UTAH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5729

Owner #: 218448

Parcel/Seq #: 8617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469009000000000000

1805  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

207,235

218,675

218,675

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL JOSE R & JOELLA J

PO BOX 964

PERRYTON TX 79070-0964

Owner #: 256687

Parcel/Seq #: 8618/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469010000000000000

1809  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

166,981

178,421

178,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLETCHER DONALD KEITH

1813 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5729

Owner #: 4088

Parcel/Seq #: 8619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469011000000000000

1813  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

164,600

176,040

176,040

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BELT KELLY JOE & PATRICIA D

1814 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5728

Owner #: 823

Parcel/Seq #: 8620/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2550

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469012000000000000

1814  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,724

153,568

163,292

163,292

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER RICHARD DON

1810 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5728

Owner #: 217690

Parcel/Seq #: 8621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2550

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469013000000000000

1810  UTAH PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

154,490

165,930

165,930

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUELAS EDDIE

1806 UTAH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5728

Owner #: 214024

Parcel/Seq #: 8622/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2550

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 5

WHEATHEART WEST #5

Acct #: 469014000000000000

1806  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

151,869

163,309

163,309

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS WILLIAM SETH

1501 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5607

Owner #: 262274

Parcel/Seq #: 8623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470001000000000000

1502  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,728

13,728

13,728

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOMBLE LINDA K

PO BOX 1217

PERRYTON TX 79070-1217

Owner #: 212663

Parcel/Seq #: 8624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1970

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 6

S 60' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470002000000000000

1506  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,580

191,476

200,056

200,056

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANSLEY JAMES W & VALENCIA

1510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5606

Owner #: 213492

Parcel/Seq #: 8625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2460

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 6

& N 5' OF LOT 4

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470003000000000000

1510  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

146,579

157,304

157,304

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAGSDALE TALLY LYN

PO BOX 869

PERRYTON TX 79070-0869

Owner #: 213891

Parcel/Seq #: 8626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2130

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 6

THE S 65' OF LOT 4

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470004000000000000

1514  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,087

221,871

229,958

229,958

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMUNYON KIMBERLY

2002 BENNETT ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5620

Owner #: 213160

Parcel/Seq #: 8627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3790

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 1 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470005000000000000

2002  BENNETT AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,495

176,665

193,160

193,160

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREGELLAS WILLIAM SETH

1501 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5607

Owner #: 262274

Parcel/Seq #: 8628/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470006000000000000

1501  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,010

233,451

243,461

243,461

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN BRENT L

PO BOX 591

PERRYTON TX 79070-0591

Owner #: 211737

Parcel/Seq #: 8629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470007000000000000

1505  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,010

151,670

161,680

161,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRITTON KEVIN & KRISTA

1509 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5607

Owner #: 276303

Parcel/Seq #: 8630/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470008000000000000

1509  TEXAS ST PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,010

219,506

229,516

229,516

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROOME DANIEL & KATHRYN BARNES

1513 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 266489

Parcel/Seq #: 8631/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3050

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470009000000000000

1513  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,072

175,709

190,781

190,781

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUCH PETER & SUSAN

4705 SHADOW LN

AUSTIN TX 78731

Owner #: 276912

Parcel/Seq #: 8632/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2860

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 6

& N 14' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470010000000000000

1602  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,489

171,228

183,717

183,717

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR ANDREW A & KATY

1606 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5608

Owner #: 215507

Parcel/Seq #: 8634/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 6

THE S 66' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470011000000000000

1606  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,211

198,374

206,585

206,585

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VERNOR BRYAN L & SANDI

1702 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 211411

Parcel/Seq #: 8635/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2630

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470012000000000000

1702  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,440

154,567

166,007

166,007

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINDLEY DARREL & POWELL KIMBERLY

1706 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 275969

Parcel/Seq #: 8636/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2790

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 3 W HEART 6

& N 5' 10" OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470013000000000000

1706  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,459

171,620

182,079

182,079

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA CARLOS & CRISTINA L

1710 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070-5610

Owner #: 214841

Parcel/Seq #: 8637/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2430

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 W HEART 6

THE S 74'. 2" OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470014000000000000

1710  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,219

160,728

169,947

169,947

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLINKINGBEARD PATRICIA J

1601 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5609

Owner #: 2306

Parcel/Seq #: 8638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470015000000000000

1601  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

15,387

173,600

188,987

188,987

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES STEPHEN K & WHITNEY M

1605 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250566

Parcel/Seq #: 8639/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470016000000000000

1605  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,155

186,666

198,821

198,821

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ MARIBEL

1609 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5609

Owner #: 263294

Parcel/Seq #: 8640/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 W HEART 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470017000000000000

1609  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,155

197,013

209,168

209,168

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLEN Z G

1701 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 209

Parcel/Seq #: 8641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 W HEART 6

& N 5' OF LOT 5

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470018000000000000

1701  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,155

141,381

153,536

153,536

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY BYRL W

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 5229

Parcel/Seq #: 8642/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 W HEART 6

S 75' OF LT 5 & N 10' OF LT 6

WHEATHEART WEST #6

Acct #: 470019000000000000

1705  TEXAS PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,155

191,166

203,321

203,321

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELIX DENT W

1709 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 213005

Parcel/Seq #: 8643/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2200

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 W HEART 6

N 5' LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART W 5

& S 70' OF LT 6 W HEART W 6

WHEATHEART WEST #5 & #6

Acct #: 470020000000000000

1709  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,725

162,434

173,159

173,159

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENICEROS JUAN

 LUPE CENICEROS

1501 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4713

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 8644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2300

 Map:

WHRT COM 1 ADDITION

WOLF CREEK APTS

WHEATHEART WEST COMMERCIAL #1

Acct #: 471001000000000000

2000 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

10,823

885,809

896,632

896,632

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HINSHAW JEFFERY & BRENDA

2210 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5809

Owner #: 5775

Parcel/Seq #: 250159/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2960

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 7

WHEATHEART WEST #7

Acct #: 47200100000

2210  SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

250,038

264,338

264,338

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON SCOTT

2206 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5334

Owner #: 250407

Parcel/Seq #: 250160/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 7

WHEATHEART WEST #7

Acct #: 47200200000

2206  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

247,116

259,986

259,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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POTTS KEITH & LORENA

2110 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5817

Owner #: 269601

Parcel/Seq #: 250161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 7

WHEATHEART WEST #7

LINKED - TO PID #250162

Acct #: 47200300000

2110 S SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

12,870

509,261

522,131

522,131

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POTTS BRYAN KEITH

2110 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5817

Owner #: 269534

Parcel/Seq #: 250162/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 7

WHEATHEART WEST #7

LINKED - TO PID #250161

Acct #: 47200400000

2116  SEQUOIA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

12,870

12,870

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BLAKE

2209 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 211663

Parcel/Seq #: 250163/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2960

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 7

& THE S 45' OF LOT 2

WHEATHEART WEST #7

Acct #: 47200500000

2209  SEQUOIA   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

14,300

545,056

559,356

559,356

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANROSS DONALD H & RAJEANNA

2207 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 7770

Parcel/Seq #: 250164/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 7

THE N 45' LOT 2 & S 45' LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #7

Acct #: 47200600000

2207  SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

12,870

290,124

302,994

302,994

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KEAN NICHOLAS & JENNIFER

12920 COUNTY ROAD 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5804

Owner #: 215402

Parcel/Seq #: 250167/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4290

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 7

& THE N 45' OF LOT 3

WHEATHEART WEST #7

Acct #: 47200800000

2115  SEQUOIA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

20,735

470,312

34,051

525,098

525,098

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN JUAN C & SOCORRO

1302 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 276270

Parcel/Seq #: 8645/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7520

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 WHIRL WEST

WHIRLWIND WEST

Acct #: 473001000000000000

1302  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,884

364,155

381,039

381,039

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HEFLIN ZACH & MARA

1310 NORTHWESTERN

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 214146

Parcel/Seq #: 8646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7530

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 WHIRL WEST

WHIRLWIND WEST

Acct #: 473002000000000000

1310  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,899

211,169

228,068

228,068

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEGSTROM ELAINE

1318 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3714

Owner #: 210070

Parcel/Seq #: 8647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7530

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 WHIRL WEST

WHIRLWIND WEST

Acct #: 473003000000000000

1318  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

16,899

196,446

213,345

213,345

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 250205/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.2700

 Map:

BLK 1 WHIPPO PARK

WHIPPO MEMORIAL PARK

Acct #: 47400100000

2300  TEXAS   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

56,914

56,914

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 8648/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2140

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475001000000000000

901 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

228,134

233,524

233,524

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN BRUCE

905 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3807

Owner #: 2642

Parcel/Seq #: 8649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2360

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 WHT HOUSEAcct #: 475002000000000000

905 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,237

136,608

142,845

142,845

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBISON HIRAM W & MELEA D

909 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3807

Owner #: 250704

Parcel/Seq #: 8650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2010

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475003000000000000

909 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

106,967

112,742

112,742

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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YARA VICTORIA

913 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3807

Owner #: 276529

Parcel/Seq #: 8651/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1840

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475004000000000000

913 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

106,778

112,553

112,553

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN MARK

917 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3807

Owner #: 215533

Parcel/Seq #: 8652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475005000000000000

917 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

95,791

101,951

101,951

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRAL LUZ

1001 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3809

Owner #: 217006

Parcel/Seq #: 8653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475006000000000000

1001 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

89,184

94,574

94,574

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELIX KEVIN D

1005 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3809

Owner #: 3917

Parcel/Seq #: 8654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475007000000000000

1005 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

134,066

139,456

139,456

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOWNER GALEN R

PO BOX 454

PERRYTON TX 79070-0454

Owner #: 12407

Parcel/Seq #: 8655/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475008000000000000

1009 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

96,848

102,238

102,238

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEWART LYNDON J

1013 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3809

Owner #: 11802

Parcel/Seq #: 8656/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2560

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 1 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475009000000000000

1013 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,162

123,833

131,995

131,995

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS JEFF S

PO BOX 604

PERRYTON TX 79070-0604

Owner #: 10532

Parcel/Seq #: 8657/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475010000000000000

901 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

238,018

245,718

245,718

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVES ROBERT S & PENNY

905 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5028

Owner #: 212864

Parcel/Seq #: 8658/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4180

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475011000000000000

905 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 5028 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,010

210,997

221,007

221,007

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTON R SCOTT & REBECCA

909 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3811

Owner #: 213201

Parcel/Seq #: 8659/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2710

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475012000000000000

909 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,009

135,142

144,151

144,151

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTER FRANK A & ANITA

913 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3811

Owner #: 1959

Parcel/Seq #: 8660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3410

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475013000000000000

913 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

11,319

175,728

187,047

187,047

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOVETT SARA ELIZABETH

1001 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276945

Parcel/Seq #: 8661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475014000000000000

1001 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

156,481

161,871

161,871

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOUCHARD TERRY

1009 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3813

Owner #: 212614

Parcel/Seq #: 8662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

N 5' OF LOT 7

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475015000000000000

0  PRIVATE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

122,567

128,342

128,342

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DYER DON

1013 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212641

Parcel/Seq #: 8663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

S 65' OF LT 7 &N 5' OF LT 8

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475015500000000000

1013 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

110,224

115,614

115,614

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCH STEVEN B & ASHLEY G

1021 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3813

Owner #: 253065

Parcel/Seq #: 8664/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

THE S 75' OF LOT 8

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475016000000000000

1021 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

156,467

162,242

162,242

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALL PAULA JO

PO BOX 132

PERRYTON TX 79070-0132

Owner #: 5117

Parcel/Seq #: 8665/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475017000000000000

902 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

118,976

126,676

126,676

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH D CLAYTON

PO BOX 506

PERRYTON TX 79070-0506

Owner #: 8145

Parcel/Seq #: 8666/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475018000000000000

906 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,008

188,042

196,050

196,050

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART G & J INC

 RANDY BRILLHART

817 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1340

Parcel/Seq #: 8667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

& THE N 40' OF LOT 12

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475019000000000000

910 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,010

147,413

157,423

157,423

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO CARMEN & ANGELICA

1002 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 276163

Parcel/Seq #: 8668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2960

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

& THE S 53' OF LOT 12

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475020000000000000

1002 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,471

208,088

217,559

217,559

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LILLY DAVID W & VICKY

1006 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3810

Owner #: 212179

Parcel/Seq #: 8669/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475021000000000000

1006 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

107,728

113,118

113,118

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN ANDREW & AMANDA

PO BOX 724

PERRYTON TX 79070-0724

Owner #: 215774

Parcel/Seq #: 8670/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475022000000000000

1010 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

130,501

135,891

135,891

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD ALTA MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 13445

Parcel/Seq #: 8671/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 2 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475023000000000000

1014 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

180,058

186,218

186,218

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BRITTNEY

914 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276901

Parcel/Seq #: 8672/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3300

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475024000000000000

914 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,549

184,919

195,468

195,468

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLRED JERRAL

PO BOX 894

PERRYTON TX 79070-0894

Owner #: 234

Parcel/Seq #: 8673/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 WHT HOUSE

& THE N 9' OF LOT 3

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475025000000000000

1002 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,083

127,647

133,730

133,730

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEARING BARBARA BETTY LIVING 

TRUST

BARBARA DEARING

1014 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3814

Owner #: 214216

Parcel/Seq #: 8674/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 WHT HOUSE

S 61' OF LT 3 &N 19' OF LT 4

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475026000000000000

1014 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

166,675

172,835

172,835

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CRONISTER LAJOHNNA SUE

1022 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3814

Owner #: 255214

Parcel/Seq #: 8675/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3160

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 3 WHT HOUSE

& THE S 51' OF LOT 4

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475027000000000000

1022 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

10,087

252,542

262,629

262,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH-PERRYTON

PO BOX 1244

PERRYTON TX 79070-1244

Owner #: 4000

Parcel/Seq #: 8676/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.5800

 Map:

BLK 4 WHT HOUSEAcct #: 475027100000000000

901 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

50,458

50,458

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 8677/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1870

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475027200000000000

1101 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,160

6,160

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211240/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750273000000000000

1105 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211241/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750274000000000000

1109 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211242/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750275000000000000

1113 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 47502760000000000000

1117 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750277000000000000

1121 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211245/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750278000000000000

1125 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750279000000000000

1129 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

5,390

5,390

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHALLIS RICHARD

3106 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79007-5318

Owner #: 276341

Parcel/Seq #: 8678/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2290

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

& N 15' OF LOT 2

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475028000000000000

1101 S JACKSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,315

140,046

147,361

147,361

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 211247/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1920

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 5 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUESE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 4750281000000000000

1131 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,306

6,306

0

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STOLLINGS ROY LYNN

1107 JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3839

Owner #: 11837

Parcel/Seq #: 8679/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

S 55' OF LT 2 & N 50' OF LT 3

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475029000000000000

1107 S JACKSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

177,714

185,799

185,799

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ITARA MICHAEL E & JENNIE

1113 JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3839

Owner #: 276114

Parcel/Seq #: 8680/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1810

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

S 20' LOT 3 & N 55' LOT 4

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475030000000000000

1113 S JACKSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,775

154,401

160,176

160,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ EVER JOHANN MELENDEZ

& CARMEN DELIA MERCADO

2005 DRAKE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276880

Parcel/Seq #: 8681/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

& S 15' OF LOT 4

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475031000000000000

1117 S JACKSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

183,385

189,930

189,930

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COTNEY CLAYTON R

1201 JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3841

Owner #: 2611

Parcel/Seq #: 8682/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475032000000000000

1201 S JACKSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

115,495

120,885

120,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLSAP RICKY

PO BOX 36

PERRYTON TX 79070-0036

Owner #: 8538

Parcel/Seq #: 8683/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475033000000000000

1205 S JACKSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

115,387

120,777

120,777

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIFT DAVID L & DONNA J

1209 JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3841

Owner #: 4577

Parcel/Seq #: 8684/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 WHT HOUSEAcct #: 475034000000000000

1209 S JACKSON PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

135,140

140,530

140,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUFFY RANDOLPH Q & KATHRYN I

1213 S JACKSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3841

Owner #: 276669

Parcel/Seq #: 8685/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1962

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475035000000000000

1213 S JACKSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,266

129,079

135,345

1

135,344

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PLETCHER JOAN

1102 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3836

Owner #: 276629

Parcel/Seq #: 8686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

& N 20' OF 11

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475036000000000000

1102 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,700

168,362

176,062

176,062

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HULSEY BRYAN G

1106 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3836

Owner #: 6101

Parcel/Seq #: 8687/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2240

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

S 50' LOT 11 & N 43' LOT 12

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475037000000000000

1106 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

7,161

170,343

177,504

177,504

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY PAULINE L ESTATE

 CHARLES KELLY

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 213190

Parcel/Seq #: 8688/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

& THE S 27' OF LOT 12

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475038000000000000

1114 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

150,011

155,401

155,401

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEN DEAN M & GINA

1118 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3836

Owner #: 257847

Parcel/Seq #: 8689/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

& THE N 40' OF LOT 15

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475039000000000000

1118 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,470

142,078

150,548

150,548

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAXWELL TRENTON & SAMANTHA

1202 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3838

Owner #: 276115

Parcel/Seq #: 8690/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

S 30' OF LT 15 &N 55' OF LT 16

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475040000000000000

1202 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

127,418

133,963

133,963

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Owner #: 6721

Parcel/Seq #: 8691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

****** CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *******

 Map:

* CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *Acct #: 475041000000000000

  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

144,836

151,381

151,381

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 8692/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1950

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 6 WHT HOUSE

DUPLEX

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475042000000000000

1216 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

B  

6,245

112,441

118,686

118,686

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSEN EDWARD & TERRI

1101 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275970

Parcel/Seq #: 8693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2650

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

& THE N 30' OF LOT 2

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475043000000000000

1101 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,470

170,200

178,670

178,670

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIERSALL RUBY J REVOCABLE TRUST

1105 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3835

Owner #: 9690

Parcel/Seq #: 8694/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2050

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

S 40' OF LOT 2 &N 45' OF LOT 3

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475044000000000000

1105 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,545

140,288

146,833

146,833

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLZEY JOHN C & SHARON

1109 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-3835

Owner #: 218544

Parcel/Seq #: 8695/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

S 25' OF LOT 3 &N 65' OF LOT 4

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475045000000000000

1109 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

156,850

163,780

163,780

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER JEFFREY W & CYNTHIA B

1117 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3835

Owner #: 218106

Parcel/Seq #: 8696/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

& THE S 5 OF LOT 4 & N 15 OF 6

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475046000000000000

1117 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

237,740

244,670

244,670

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOXWELL RICHARD & ARLENE

LIVING TRUST

1201 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3837

Owner #: 1179

Parcel/Seq #: 8697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2170

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

S 55' OF LOT 6 &N 35' OF LOT 7

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475047000000000000

1201 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,930

175,165

182,095

182,095

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS MARJERY P

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 204

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 11839

Parcel/Seq #: 8698/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2530

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

& S 35' OF LOT 7

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475048000000000000

1209 S INDIANA PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

8,085

207,144

215,229

33,714

181,515

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK DAVID R & KIMBERLY T

1219 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3837

Owner #: 214104

Parcel/Seq #: 8699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1950

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475049000000000000

1219 S INDIANA PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,237

178,016

184,253

184,253

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOGG CRISTI RAE

PO BOX 861

PERRYTON TX 79070-0861

Owner #: 212025

Parcel/Seq #: 8700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3010

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

& N 45' OF LOT 11

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475050000000000000

1102 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

9,625

134,258

143,883

143,883

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

PO BOX 987

PERRYTON TX 79070-0987

Owner #: 4014

Parcel/Seq #: 8701/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2290

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

& S 25' OF LOT 11

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475051000000000000

1108 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,315

121,976

129,291

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAL WESLEY & CATHERINE

1114 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3832

Owner #: 213188

Parcel/Seq #: 8702/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475052000000000000

1114 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

127,135

132,525

132,525

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EAGLE VICTOR L & VINCENT E/VERNON 

W

 VERNON W EAGLE

1118 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3832

Owner #: 218380

Parcel/Seq #: 8703/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475053000000000000

1118 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

72,765

78,155

78,155

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STULKEN JAMES B & JANET

2921 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5313

Owner #: 276420

Parcel/Seq #: 8704/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475054000000000000

1202 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

81,128

86,518

86,518

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 8705/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475054500000000000

1206 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

74,531

79,921

79,921

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DANNY L

PO BOX 3

WAKA TX 79093-0003

Owner #: 4992

Parcel/Seq #: 8706/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475055000000000000

1210 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

102,417

107,807

107,807

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FIRST FOURSQUARE GOSPEL

821 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3436

Owner #: 4002

Parcel/Seq #: 8707/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1940

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 7 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475055500000000000

802 SW 13TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,187

99,055

105,242

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINSWORTH EULA

1101 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3831

Owner #: 2416

Parcel/Seq #: 8708/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475056000000000000

1101 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,160

119,999

126,159

126,159

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL PHILLIP L & GINA D

1105 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3831

Owner #: 214109

Parcel/Seq #: 8709/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475057000000000000

1105 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

122,857

128,247

128,247

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEGARDA CARLOS A

1109 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3831

Owner #: 275908

Parcel/Seq #: 8710/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475058000000000000

1109 S HARVARD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

99,510

104,900

104,900

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASS HOWARD S & MELISSA A

1113 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3831

Owner #: 216992

Parcel/Seq #: 8711/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475059000000000000

1113 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

108,061

113,451

113,451

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOPEZ LUIS ANTHONY & DIANA

1117 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3831

Owner #: 262289

Parcel/Seq #: 8712/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475060000000000000

1117 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

75,690

81,080

81,080

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAYS MILES & BRITTANY

1201 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3833

Owner #: 255217

Parcel/Seq #: 8713/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1690

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475061000000000000

1201 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,390

115,291

120,681

120,681

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS DAVID MARION FAMILY TR

EDNA MAE STOLLINGS TTEE

14885 CO RD 24

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 250873

Parcel/Seq #: 8714/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1640

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

THE N 68' OF LOT 7

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475062000000000000

1205 S HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,236

133,466

138,702

138,702

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC LAIN MONTY & SANDI

1209 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3833

Owner #: 215592

Parcel/Seq #: 8715/1

Agent: AMANATBNKM - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1740

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

& S 2' OF LOT 7

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475063000000000000

1209 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

5,544

103,165

108,709

108,709

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 8716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1930

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 8 WHT HOUSE

WHITE HOUSE HEIGHTS

Acct #: 475064000000000000

1213 S HARVARD PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

6,172

119,523

125,695

125,695

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON & VICINITY ACTIVITY 

CENTER

1201 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3715

Owner #: 9566

Parcel/Seq #: 8717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.0730

 Map:

BLK 1 YMCA

YMCA ADDITION

Acct #: 477001000000000000

1201 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

44,803

44,803

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS

ASSOCIATION INC

PO BOX 738

PERRYTON TX 79070-0738

Owner #: 213952

Parcel/Seq #: 212437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.6470

 Map:

BLK 1 YMCA

E 120' OF BLOCK 1

YMCA ADDITION

Acct #: 4770020

1115 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

7,117

4,123

11,240

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUIZ RAUL

PO BOX 227

BOOKER TX 79005-0227

Owner #: 276543

Parcel/Seq #: 8728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4550

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 2 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

7,361

47,808

55,169

55,169

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARMSTRONG SCHULTZ & HOOVER

PO BOX 394

BOOKER TX 79005-0394

Owner #: 214779

Parcel/Seq #: 212088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7090

 Map:

LOT 4-8 BLK 2 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 5000014

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,900

125,184

139,084

139,084

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARMSTRONG DWAYNE

PO BOX 394

BOOKER TX 79005-0394

Owner #: 215099

Parcel/Seq #: 8729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 2 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500002000000000000

401 SE 3RD AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,106

2,106

2,106

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOESCH CLEO CONTRIBUTION TRUST

 CLEO & DELMAR LOESCH TRUSTEES

PO BOX 426

BOOKER TX 79005-0426

Owner #: 216672

Parcel/Seq #: 8730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 2 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500002100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,053

1,053

1,053

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOESCH F R FAMILY TRUST

 CLEO & DELMAR LOESCH TRUSTEES

PO BOX 426

BOOKER TX 79005-0426

Owner #: 216673

Parcel/Seq #: 8730/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 2 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500002100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,053

1,053

1,053

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RICHESIN EDD L

PO BOX 511

BOOKER TX 79005-0511

Owner #: 10322

Parcel/Seq #: 8731/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 13-16 BLK 2 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500002500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,980

120,825

122,805

122,805

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIPPER DUWAYNE

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 11318

Parcel/Seq #: 8732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7520

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 3 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,404

46,814

59,218

59,218

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIPPER DUWAYNE

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 11318

Parcel/Seq #: 8733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5250

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 3 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,806

73,728

82,534

82,534

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOESCH DELMAR

PO BOX 480

BOOKER TX 79005-0480

Owner #: 7529

Parcel/Seq #: 8734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3360

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 3 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,952

56,329

62,281

62,281

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 8735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 9-11 BLK 3 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,340

11,340

11,340

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 211091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 12 -14 BLK 3 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 5000062

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,100

75,933

84,033

84,033

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 8736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4410

 Map:

LOT 15-16 BLK 3 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,417

45,411

52,828

52,828

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ BRADLEY E

PO BOX 389

BOOKER TX 79005-0389

Owner #: 10916

Parcel/Seq #: 8738/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4100

 Map:

LOT 1-8 BLK 4 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,495

1,495

1,495

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 8739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4100

 Map:

LOT 9-16 BLK 4 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500008010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,495

37,400

38,895

38,895

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ GUADALUPE

PO BOX 683

BOOKER TX 79005-0683

Owner #: 5621

Parcel/Seq #: 8740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8030

 Map:

LOT 1-5 BLK 5 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,285

12,285

12,285

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DESANTIAGO ABDON SR

PO BOX 66

BOOKER TX 79005-0066

Owner #: 254195

Parcel/Seq #: 252559/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 5 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 50001006000

603 W 1ST AVE BOOKER  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,700

577

3,277

3,277

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES CHRISTINA

PO BOX 534

BOOKER TX 79005-0534

Owner #: 213566

Parcel/Seq #: 8741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 5 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500010200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,914

3,049

7,963

7,963

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 8742/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2900

 Map:

LOT 9 -16 BLK 5 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500010500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,653

1,653

1,653

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOWLIN RICHARD

PO BOX 68

BOOKER TX 79005-0068

Owner #: 9074

Parcel/Seq #: 8743/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 51.1500

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

OUTLOTS 1, 2, 8, 9

Acct #: 500011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

2,158

21,732

47,381

7,373

74,771

34,763

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOOKER ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

CORP

PO BOX M

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276321

Parcel/Seq #: 250477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.8500

 Map:

BLK 1 BKR W IND

2.85 ACRES IN THE NW CORNER

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

OUTLOT 1

Acct #: 50001110000

15097  CR 30 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XL  

27,360

134,265

161,625

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 8744/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 8.9400

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTIRAL

OUTLOT 17

Acct #: 500012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,701

291,851

299,552

299,552

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 8747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1800

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTIRAL

OUTLOT 18

Acct #: 500012210000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,676

4,676

4,676

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 8749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 7.9100

 Map:

OUTLOT 18 BKR W IND

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 500012300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

13,052

13,052

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HELPUS PRODUCTION INC

1010 OKLAHOMA AVE

WOODWARD OK 73801-4662

Owner #: 210465

Parcel/Seq #: 8750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

SW CORNER OF OUTLOT 19

Acct #: 500012400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

259

259

259

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JUAN CARLOS & VERONICA

1617 S DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4821

Owner #: 216856

Parcel/Seq #: 212261/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1100

 Map:

BKR W IND

NW CORNER & PART S/2 OUTLOT 19

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 50001245

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

804

804

804

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS MSJ INVESTMENTS LLC

PO BOX 284

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276017

Parcel/Seq #: 8751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.4700

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

THE E PART OF OUTLOT 19

Acct #: 500012500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,155

16,853

18,008

18,008

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TEXAS MSJ INVESTMENTS LLC

PO BOX 284

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276017

Parcel/Seq #: 8752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0840

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

THE E PART OF OUTLOT 25

Acct #: 500013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,194

4,149

8,343

8,343

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTOSIEWICZ MATTHEW & VALERIE

PO BOX 323

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276016

Parcel/Seq #: 265692/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0660

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

THE E PART OF OUTLOT 25

Acct #: 5000131

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,704

1,704

1,704

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMACHO ENRIQUE

PO BOX 228

BOOKER TX 79005-0228

Owner #: 214797

Parcel/Seq #: 8753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.3500

 Map:

BOOKER WEST INDUSTRIAL

1979 14X77 BELLA VISTA MH

IN THE SW CORNER OUTLOT 25

Acct #: 500013100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,383

7,855

9,238

9,238

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOESCH CLEO CONTRIBUTION TRUST

 CLEO & DELMAR LOESCH TRUSTEES

PO BOX 426

BOOKER TX 79005-0426

Owner #: 216672

Parcel/Seq #: 8756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 22.0000

 Map:

LOT 5 B LK 6 WINTERS SD

IN CITY OF BOOKER

WINTERS SUBDIV #2

Acct #: 500050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,663

1,663

1,663

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOESCH F R FAMILY TRUST

 CLEO & DELMAR LOESCH TRUSTEES

PO BOX 426

BOOKER TX 79005-0426

Owner #: 216673

Parcel/Seq #: 8756/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 22.0000

 Map:

LOT 5 B LK 6 WINTERS SD

IN CITY OF BOOKER

WINTERS SUBDIV #2

Acct #: 500050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,663

1,663

1,663

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOOKER EQUITY UNION EXCHA

PO BOX 230

BOOKER TX 79005-0230

Owner #: 1086

Parcel/Seq #: 8757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0770

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK D LEMON IND

W 33.9' OF LOT 10

LEMON INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 501001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,529

2,529

2,529

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOOKER EQUITY UNION EXCHA

PO BOX 230

BOOKER TX 79005-0230

Owner #: 1086

Parcel/Seq #: 8758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1150

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK D LEMON IND

LEMON INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 501001500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,780

3,780

3,780

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANLIN REAL ESTATE LLC

801 MARSHALL RD

CLINTON OK 73601-6020

Owner #: 250176

Parcel/Seq #: 8759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3240

 Map:

LOT 12-24 BLK D LEMON IND

LEMON INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 501002000000000000

1000  HWY 15 WEST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

32,584

41,555

74,139

74,139

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALMERON JUAN & CARATINA

PO BOX 512

BOOKER TX 79005-0512

Owner #: 276643

Parcel/Seq #: 8761/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3420

 Map:

LOT 25-29 BLK D LEMON IND

LEMON INDUSTRIAL

Acct #: 501004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,416

19,312

28,728

28,728

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6070

 Map:

LOT 1-15 BLK A FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505001000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,800

67,860

70,660

70,660

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1480

 Map:

LOT 16-25 BLK A FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505002000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,800

2,800

2,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8767/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9550

 Map:

LOT 25 BLK A FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505003000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,664

1,664

1,664

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 8768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8600

 Map:

LOT 3-9 BLK B FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505004000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,435

247,190

248,625

248,625

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 8769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK B FARNSWORTH

UNPLATTED PT NW OF B

Acct #: 505005000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

800

52,500

53,300

53,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF FARNSWORTH

na

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 2218

Parcel/Seq #: 8770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505005500000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

182

182

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRONK OIL CO INC

PO DRAWER F

BOOKER TX 79005-0806

Owner #: 4304

Parcel/Seq #: 8771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4700

 Map:

LOT 2-4 BLK 1 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505006000000000000

11750 W HWY 15 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

569

58,394

58,963

58,963

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNSWORTH WATER SUPPLY CORP

PO BOX 226

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0226

Owner #: 3871

Parcel/Seq #: 8772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9320

 Map:

LOT 1-5 BLK 2 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505006500000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,034

4,866

5,900

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNODGRASS RAY ESTATE

 TOM SNODGRASS

9540 MILLTRAIL DR

DALLAS TX 75238-1422

Owner #: 11540

Parcel/Seq #: 8773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8470

 Map:

LOT 6 -9 BLK 2 FARNSWORTH

& N 33.5' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 505007000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

942

5,749

6,691

6,691

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SNODGRASS RAY ESTATE

 TOM SNODGRASS

9540 MILLTRAIL DR

DALLAS TX 75238-1422

Owner #: 11540

Parcel/Seq #: 8775/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3740

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 2 FARNSWORTH

& S 16.5' OF LOT 10

Acct #: 505008000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

466

18,562

19,028

19,028

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8360

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 3 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505009000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

676

1,375

2,051

2,051

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIES MATTHEW TODD & TERRI

212 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276226

Parcel/Seq #: 8777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

& E 60' OF LOT 2

Acct #: 505010000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

330

330

330

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH PAT

PO BOX 254

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0254

Owner #: 217879

Parcel/Seq #: 8778/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7350

 Map:

LOT 3-6 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

& THE  W 80' OF 2

Acct #: 505012000000000000

205  POLAR ST FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

960

43,317

44,277

44,277

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIES MATTHEW TODD & TERRI

212 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276226

Parcel/Seq #: 8779/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1600

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 FARSWORTH

E 70' OF LOTS 7-10

Acct #: 505013000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

340

7,981

8,321

8,321

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIES MATTHEW TODD & TERRI

212 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276226

Parcel/Seq #: 8780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

E 70' LOTS 11 & 12

Acct #: 505014000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

140

140

140

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NIES MATTHEW TODD & TERRI

212 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276226

Parcel/Seq #: 8781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

W 70' OF LOTS 7 - 12

Acct #: 505015000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

380

37,265

37,645

37,645

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIES MATTHEW TODD & TERRI

212 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276226

Parcel/Seq #: 8782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 4 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505016000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

240

14,940

15,180

15,180

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NIES MATTHEW TODD & TERRI

212 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276226

Parcel/Seq #: 8783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOT 15-21 BLK 4 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505017000000000000

212  FARNSWORTH ST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

700

97,643

98,343

98,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STEPHEN D

PO BOX 318

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0318

Owner #: 210605

Parcel/Seq #: 8784/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 1-5 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505018000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

500

17,982

18,482

18,482

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8785/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 6-8 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

300

300

300

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8786/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 -10 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505020000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

240

240

240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8787/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

200

200

200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 13-14 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505022000000000000

213  FARNSWORTH ST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

200

200

200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAYNARD LESLIE

2937 NW 49TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73112-6058

Owner #: 255198

Parcel/Seq #: 8789/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 0.0270

 Map:

LOT 15-16 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505023000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

33

33

33

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.83 

Situs:

 0.1340

 Map:

LOT 15-16 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505023000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

167

167

167

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STEPHEN D

PO BOX 318

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0318

Owner #: 210605

Parcel/Seq #: 8790/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1546

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 5 FARNSWORTH

PT OF LOT 17 & PT OF N/2 LT 18

Acct #: 505024000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

305

305

305

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNSWORTH WATER SUPPLY CORP

PO BOX 226

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0226

Owner #: 3871

Parcel/Seq #: 265686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0455

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 5 FARNSWORTH

PT OF LOT 17 & PT OF N/2 LT 18

Acct #: 5050241

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

53

53

53

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON STEPHEN D

PO BOX 318

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0318

Owner #: 210605

Parcel/Seq #: 212266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0410

 Map:

LOT 18 BLK 5 FARNSWORTH

SW CORNER OF LOT 17 &

NW CORNER OF N/2 OF LOT 18

Acct #: 5050245

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

78

78

78

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 8791/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 5 FARNSWORTH

& S/2 OF LOT 18

Acct #: 505025000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

300

44,857

45,157

45,157

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS WESLEY J & ASHLY

PO BOX 90

PERRYTON TX 79070-0090

Owner #: 261172

Parcel/Seq #: 8792/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 20-21 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505026000000000000

208  LOCUST FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

400

136,437

136,837

7,130

129,707

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LIGHTNER LEVI & TORRES CARLA

PO BOX 1294

PERRYTON TX 79070-1294

Owner #: 276584

Parcel/Seq #: 8793/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505027000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

200

200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIGHTNER LEVI & TORRES CARLA

PO BOX 1294

PERRYTON TX 79070-1294

Owner #: 276584

Parcel/Seq #: 8794/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 5 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505028000000000000

214  LOCUST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

400

53,642

54,042

54,042

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHMORE BARBARA

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 253117

Parcel/Seq #: 8795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 6 FARNSWORTH

1982 14X76 SOLITAIRE MH

Acct #: 505029000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

400

11,378

11,778

11,778

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ASHMORE BARBARA

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 253117

Parcel/Seq #: 8796/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 6 FARNSWORTH

1978 14X60 AMERICAN MH

Acct #: 505030000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

480

4,234

1,375

6,089

6,089

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NICODEMUS KALE Z

PO BOX 466

WALSH CO 81090-0466

Owner #: 255343

Parcel/Seq #: 8797/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 6 FARNSWORTH

& THE N 28' OF 6

Acct #: 505031000000000000

211  LOCUST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

374

149,003

149,377

149,377

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NICODEMUS KALE Z

PO BOX 466

WALSH CO 81090-0466

Owner #: 255343

Parcel/Seq #: 8798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2310

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 6 FARNSWORTH

THE & S 22' OF LOT 6

Acct #: 505032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

288

288

288

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA LAURA

PO BOX 314

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0314

Owner #: 275966

Parcel/Seq #: 8799/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 6 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505033000000000000

219  LOCUST FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

280

1,375

11,151

12,806

12,806

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNODGRASS RAY ESTATE

 TOM SNODGRASS

9540 MILLTRAIL DR

DALLAS TX 75238-1422

Owner #: 11540

Parcel/Seq #: 8800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 6 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505034000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

480

480

480

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 11-13 BLK 6 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505035000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

840

840

840

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEZA HUMBERTO

PO BOX 282

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0282

Owner #: 215082

Parcel/Seq #: 8802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 6 FARNSWORTH

& THE N/2 OF LOT 15

Acct #: 505036000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

300

10,478

10,778

10,778

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUSSELL STEPHANIE

PO BOX 294

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0294

Owner #: 211501

Parcel/Seq #: 8803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 16 BLK 6 FARNSWORTH

& S/2 OF 15

1981 14X76 SOLITAIRE MH

Acct #: 505037000000000000

216  ASPEN ST FARNSWORTH TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

300

7,218

591

8,109

8,109

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIPKER VAUGHN R & IDA

20001 COUNTY RD 191

FLEMINGTON MO 65650

Owner #: 212221

Parcel/Seq #: 8804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6890

 Map:

LOT 1-6 BLK 7 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505038000000000000

608  SECTION AVE FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

710

3,997

4,707

4,707

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN DANA A

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275977

Parcel/Seq #: 8805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505039000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

217

217

217

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN KELLY

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275978

Parcel/Seq #: 8805/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505039000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

217

217

217

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN LAMONT

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275976

Parcel/Seq #: 8805/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.1770

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505039000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

217

217

217

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KIPKER VAUGHN R & IDA

20001 COUNTY RD 191

FLEMINGTON MO 65650

Owner #: 212221

Parcel/Seq #: 8807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505040000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

600

2,750

2,816

6,166

6,166

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUTTER FAMILY TRUST

SHIRLEY ANN HUTTER TTEE

7725 W VILLA THERESA DR

GLENDALE AZ 85308-8262

Owner #: 259066

Parcel/Seq #: 8808/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3220

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

396

396

396

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS O C ESTATE

SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST

 SUZANNE POINTER

PO BOX 21868

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1868

Owner #: 212093

Parcel/Seq #: 8809/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505042000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

240

240

240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KARR FRANK G

PO BOX 288

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0288

Owner #: 6731

Parcel/Seq #: 8810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 8 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505043000000000000

306  RAE FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

400

12,446

12,846

12,846

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONEY PRICE & CASEY

PO BOX 265

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0265

Owner #: 217212

Parcel/Seq #: 8811/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 12-14 BLK 8 FARNSWORTH

2009 14X90&72 SOLITAIRE DW MH

Acct #: 505044000000000000

310  RAE FARNSWORTH TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

600

67,322

67,922

67,922

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUTLER THOMAS F

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1711

Parcel/Seq #: 8812/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 1-4 BLK 9 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505045000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

960

960

960

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUTLER BRAD WM &

 BENJAMIN B BUTLER

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1701

Parcel/Seq #: 8813/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 5-8 BLK 9 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505046000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

960

960

960

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUTLER THOMAS F

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1711

Parcel/Seq #: 8814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 9-11 BLK 9 FARNSWORTH

LOT ADJ TO HOUSE

Acct #: 505047000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

720

2,160

2,880

2,880

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUTLER THOMAS F

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1711

Parcel/Seq #: 8815/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8030

 Map:

LOT 12-16 BLK 9 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505048000000000000

504  SECTION AVE FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,000

105,806

106,806

106,806

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNSWORTH WATER SUPPLY CORP

PO BOX 226

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0226

Owner #: 3871

Parcel/Seq #: 8816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.2860

 Map:

LOT 1-8 BLK 10 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505049000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,600

1,600

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 10 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505051000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

400

134,433

134,833

11,237

123,596

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SHIRA PHYLLIS D

306 FARNSWORTH ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 274752

Parcel/Seq #: 8820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 13-17 BLK 10 FARNSWORTH

1982 14X70 SKYLINE MH

Acct #: 505052100000000000

306  FARNSWORTH ST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

500

15,570

16,070

2,652

13,418

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUSSELL STEPHANIE

PO BOX 294

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0294

Owner #: 211501

Parcel/Seq #: 8825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOT 18-24 BLK 10 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505054000000000000

316  FARNSWORTH ST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

740

88,438

89,178

89,178

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5620

 Map:

LOT 1-7 BLK 11 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505055000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

700

12,876

13,576

13,576

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON A K

PO BOX 7767

AMARILLO TX 79114-7767

Owner #: 9476

Parcel/Seq #: 8828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.7230

 Map:

LOT 8-16 BLK 11 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505056000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

900

131,946

132,846

2,247

130,599

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN ROGER SCOTT

PO BOX 225

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0225

Owner #: 215198

Parcel/Seq #: 8829/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 17 BLK 11 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505057000000000000

300  LOCUST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

103,039

103,239

103,239

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN TERRY

PO BOX 17

WAKA TX 79093-0017

Owner #: 1686

Parcel/Seq #: 8830/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4210

 Map:

LOT 18-19 BLK 11 FARNSWORTH

& THE N 31' OF LOT 20

2004 16X76 LAREDO MH

Acct #: 505058000000000000

304  LOCUST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

524

65,899

66,423

66,423

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NATURAL PRAIRIE LAND COMPANY LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 264390

Parcel/Seq #: 8831/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3820

 Map:

LOT 21-22 BLK 11 FARNSWORTH

& THE S 19' OF LOT 20

Acct #: 505059000000000000

308  LOCUST FARNSWORTH TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

571

249,212

249,783

249,783

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEARSON A K

PO BOX 7767

AMARILLO TX 79114-7767

Owner #: 9476

Parcel/Seq #: 8832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 23-24 BLK 23 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505060000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

480

480

480

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WADDLE FRANK E JR & JOANN

1410 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4633

Owner #: 216107

Parcel/Seq #: 8833/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 12 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505061000000000000

301  LOCUST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

400

97,370

97,770

97,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARRUFO ERNESTO

PO BOX 315

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0315

Owner #: 7823

Parcel/Seq #: 210042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 12 FARNSWORTH

1998 16X76 FLEETWOOD MH

Acct #: 50506101

305  LOCUST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

400

16,826

17,226

17,226

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 8834/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 12 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505062000000000000

309  LOCUST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

400

79,870

80,270

80,270

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 8835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 12 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505063000000000000

311  LOCUST FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

480

480

480

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBISON RANDAL D

PO BOX 296

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0296

Owner #: 10480

Parcel/Seq #: 8836/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 12 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505064000000000000

300 S ASPEN FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

400

98,667

99,067

1,737

97,330

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBISON RANDAL D

PO BOX 296

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0296

Owner #: 10480

Parcel/Seq #: 8838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11 BLK 12 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505065100000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

240

240

240

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT ROGER

PO BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 13533

Parcel/Seq #: 8839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8030

 Map:

LOT 12-16 BLK 12 FARNSWORTHAcct #: 505065200000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUCHAMP ESTATES LLC

13890 FM 376

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276761

Parcel/Seq #: 8840/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3120

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

LOT 1 & N 66' LOT 5

FARNSWORTH/DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505066000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

292

7,680

7,972

7,972

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUCHAMP HOLDINGS LLC

PO BOX 301

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0301

Owner #: 276104

Parcel/Seq #: 8841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505067000000000000

211  ASPEN FARNSWORTH TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

320

320

320

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLEGOS BLANCA E

219 ASPEN ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276258

Parcel/Seq #: 8842/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2020

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505068000000000000

219  ASPEN FARNSWORTH TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

320

26,725

27,045

27,045

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHMORE TERRY

2014 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5818

Owner #: 441

Parcel/Seq #: 8843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1950

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505069000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

372

372

372

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BEAUCHAMP SAMUEL KENT

PO BOX 301

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0301

Owner #: 215936

Parcel/Seq #: 8844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2490

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

S 102.5' OF LOT 5

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505070000000000000

13891  FM 376 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

409

44,894

45,303

45,303

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ SAUL

PO BOX 353

PERRYTON TX 79070-0353

Owner #: 5642

Parcel/Seq #: 8845/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2290

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505071000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

336

32,512

32,848

32,848

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVIRA MARICELA

1013 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276823

Parcel/Seq #: 8846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505072000000000000

205 S ASPEN FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

359

7,596

7,955

7,955

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 8847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505073000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

502

502

502

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT ROGER

PO BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 13533

Parcel/Seq #: 8848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2060

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505074000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

359

6,425

6,784

6,784

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUCHAMP SAMUEL KENT

PO BOX 301

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0301

Owner #: 215936

Parcel/Seq #: 8849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7900

 Map:

LOT 50 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

S PART OF HAROLD SIMPSON TRACT

GH&H

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505075000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,580

400

1,980

1,980

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 8850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4400

 Map:

LOT 50 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505076000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

880

880

880

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOSTER CORALEE TANDY ESTATE

P O BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 4194

Parcel/Seq #: 8851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9700

 Map:

BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505077000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,940

2,835

6,775

6,775

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOSTER CORALEE TANDY ESTATE

P O BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 4194

Parcel/Seq #: 8852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2730

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 4 FARNSWORTH

SEC 50

DENNISON SD

Acct #: 505078000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

456

456

456

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 267508

Parcel/Seq #: 8858/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3610

 Map:

BLK A HUNTOONO

THE W 1.36 ACRES OF BLK A

Acct #: 510001000000000000

13644  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,520

20,780

23,300

23,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6070

 Map:

BLK A HUNTOON

E 700' OF BLK A

Acct #: 510002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,116

4,116

4,116

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2630

 Map:

LOT 1-11 BLK B HUNTOONAcct #: 510003000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,310

206,659

208,969

208,969

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

ELEVATOR ON LEASED

HUNTOON ADDITION

LAND WEST OF BLK B

Acct #: 510004000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

30,648

30,648

30,648

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS EUGENE L

13620 HIGHWAY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4130

Owner #: 3182

Parcel/Seq #: 8862/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 2 HUNTOONAcct #: 510005000000000000

13620  HWY 15 BOOKER TX 79005 4130 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

500

36,366

36,866

36,866

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ENERPIPE LTD

PO BOX 2329

AMARILLO TX 79105-2329

Owner #: 3709

Parcel/Seq #: 8863/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.2400

 Map:

LOTS 1-3 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512001000000000000

14105 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

45,239

171,806

217,045

217,045

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE S LEASING LLC

15051 COUNTY Z

CANADIAN TX 79014-5617

Owner #: 253084

Parcel/Seq #: 8865/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 4 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,903

10,903

10,903

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAGBY DAVID E

PO BOX 437

PERRYTON TX 79070-0437

Owner #: 213993

Parcel/Seq #: 8867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1700

 Map:

SEC 5-6 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512004010000000000

12675  CO RD L   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

14,386

5,729

130

23,615

18,016

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 8868/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.5700

 Map:

LOT 6 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512004013

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,310

54,190

65,500

65,500

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 8870/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0800

 Map:

LOT 7 IND SOUTH

S 2/3 OF LOT 7

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

Acct #: 512006010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,688

97,783

105,471

105,471

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KAISER FRANCIS OIL COMPANY

PO BOX 21468

TULSA OK 74121-1468

Owner #: 6711

Parcel/Seq #: 8871/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.7500

 Map:

LOT 7 IND SOUTH

N 263.98' OF LOT 7

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

Acct #: 512007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

6,468

6,468

6,468

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHICO OILFIELD SERVICES

PO BOX 199

PERRYTON TX 79070-0199

Owner #: 250904

Parcel/Seq #: 8873/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 7 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512008000000000000

12655  CO RD  L PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,264

44,276

59,540

59,540

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAMPION TECHNOLOGIES INC

7705 HIGHWAY 90A

SUGAR LAND TX 77478-2121

Owner #: 213177

Parcel/Seq #: 8874/1

Agent: CONSTAXSRV - CONSOLIDATED TAX SE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 9 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512009000000000000

0 S US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,264

137,449

152,713

152,713

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 8875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 10 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512010000000000000

0 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,264

74,628

89,892

89,892

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 8876/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.6100

 Map:

LOT 11 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512011000000000000

0 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,343

21,212

34,555

34,555

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BADGER OPERATIONS LLC

ATTN ROB MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 211602

Parcel/Seq #: 8877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8100

 Map:

LOT 12 IND SOUTH

N/2 OF LOT 12

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,690

6,690

6,690

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAT CON LLC

PO BOX 791

PERRYTON TX 79070-0791

Owner #: 255568

Parcel/Seq #: 8878/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8100

 Map:

LOT 12 IND SOUTH

S/2 OF LOT 12

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512012010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,690

92,240

98,930

98,930

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BADGER OPERATIONS LLC

ATTN ROB MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 211602

Parcel/Seq #: 8879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0830

 Map:

LOT 13 IND SOUTH

N/2 OF LOT 13

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

Acct #: 512013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,499

5,499

5,499

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

H & L EXPLORATION

C/O GIB BROWN

PO BOX 7506

AMARILLO TX 79114-7506

Owner #: 217273

Parcel/Seq #: 214128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0800

 Map:

SEC 13 IND SOUTH

S/2 LOT 13

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 51201301000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

7,688

7,688

7,688

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES JESUS & LORENA DBA

CERVANTS ROUSTABOUT SERVICE

14 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2547

Owner #: 218116

Parcel/Seq #: 8880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 14 IND SOUTH

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,264

50,754

66,018

66,018

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTNEY ROY D & DENISE

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 216684

Parcel/Seq #: 8881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 17  BLK 12 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,903

10,903

10,903

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CARTNEY ROY D & DENISE

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 216684

Parcel/Seq #: 8882/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1300

 Map:

LOT 16 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,903

10,903

10,903

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTNEY ROY D & DENISE

622 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2822

Owner #: 216684

Parcel/Seq #: 8883/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1400

 Map:

LOT 17 IND SOUTH

IN SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

INDUSTRIAL SOUTH

Acct #: 512017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,930

10,930

10,930

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLEY RICHARD LEE ESTATE

PO BOX 617

PERRYTON TX 79070-0617

Owner #: 6782

Parcel/Seq #: 8886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7800

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 1 H&W SDAcct #: 515001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,402

2,402

2,402

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 8887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9600

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 1 H&W SD

NE OF CITY

Acct #: 515002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,957

15,814

18,771

18,771

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 8888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3200

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 1 H&W SDAcct #: 515003000000000000

0  H&W SD   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

704

1,375

2,079

2,079

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EHRLICH MITCHELL

1806 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 3585

Parcel/Seq #: 8890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2800

 Map:

LOT 8 -11 BLK 1 H&W SDAcct #: 515004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,816

18,432

21,248

21,248

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TARANGO LUCIO

117 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275856

Parcel/Seq #: 8891/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3200

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 1 H&W SDAcct #: 515005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

986

986

986

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON PEDRO

17 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2032

Owner #: 10107

Parcel/Seq #: 8892/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4800

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 1 H&W SD

& S/2 OF LOT 14

Acct #: 515006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,478

750

2,228

2,228

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPINO OVIDIO

109 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2548

Owner #: 276034

Parcel/Seq #: 8893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4800

 Map:

LOT 15 BLK 1 H&W SD

& N/2 OF LOT 14

Acct #: 515007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,478

1,478

1,478

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLEY RICHARD LEE ESTATE

PO BOX 617

PERRYTON TX 79070-0617

Owner #: 6782

Parcel/Seq #: 8895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4800

 Map:

LOT 16-17 BLK 1 H&W SDAcct #: 515008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,478

1,478

1,478

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAIREZ FRANCISCO & VIRGINIA

521 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3026

Owner #: 211003

Parcel/Seq #: 8896/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2700

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

779

779

779

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 8897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2600

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

801

801

801

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 8898/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3200

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

704

1,440

2,144

2,144

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 8899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3200

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515011100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

986

986

986

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 8900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3200

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515011200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

986

986

986

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 8901/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3900

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515011300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,201

4,699

5,900

5,900

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 8902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515011400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

770

770

770

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 8903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1100

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 2 H&W SDAcct #: 515011500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

339

339

339

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ORTEGA BRUNO

109 N KENTUCKY ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2034

Owner #: 216972

Parcel/Seq #: 8904/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,800

10,800

10,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 8905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,640

1,500

9,640

1,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC NEELY MIKE

321 SW 13TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4121

Owner #: 8289

Parcel/Seq #: 8906/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,280

1,375

18,655

18,655

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES EFRAIN

721 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3544

Owner #: 214583

Parcel/Seq #: 8907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

2,700

20,200

20,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 8908/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

21,600

21,600

21,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS MICHAEL S & JENNIFER K

PO BOX 962

PERRYTON TX 79070-4018

Owner #: 214195

Parcel/Seq #: 8909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516006000000000000

14609  LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

17,500

2,405

19,905

5,429

14,476

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBERTS MICHAEL S & JENNIFER K

PO BOX 962

PERRYTON TX 79070-4018

Owner #: 214195

Parcel/Seq #: 8910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 1 NW FLATS

THE N/2

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

8,750

8,750

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE KENNETH D & DARLA LIVING 

TRUST

1805 UTAH

PERRYTON TX 79070-5729

Owner #: 218448

Parcel/Seq #: 253619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 1 NW FLATS

THE S/2

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 51600720000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,600

9,600

9,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O DELL JASON

PO BOX 690

PERRYTON TX 79070-0690

Owner #: 272662

Parcel/Seq #: 8912/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516008000000000000

14611 NW LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

208,773

12,755

239,028

239,028

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 8913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.1900

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516009000000000000

14601 NW LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,833

90,780

108,613

108,613

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 8914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

17,500

17,500

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 8915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

17,500

17,500

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TARANGO MONCE & MARY

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 12071

Parcel/Seq #: 8916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

17,500

49,281

66,781

66,781

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VAN HOESEN KEVIN G

3214 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5329

Owner #: 12654

Parcel/Seq #: 8917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK1 NW FLATS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,636

7,030

18,666

18,666

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 8918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.9400

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 1 NW FLATS

W PART

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

8,618

1,341

8,618

1,341

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKITA OPERATING LLC

PO BOX 825

PERRYTON TX 79070-0825

Owner #: 257849

Parcel/Seq #: 254831/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

LOT 14 BLK 1 NW FLATS

1 A CIRCLE IN NW PART LT 14

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516014010000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,750

1,750

1,750

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 8921/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.4300

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 1 NW FLATS

ROADS & EASEMENTS

NORTHWEST FLATS

Acct #: 516017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,825

1,825

1,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE JORGE RAMIREZ

202 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 259021

Parcel/Seq #: 212753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 1

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

Acct #: 5170010

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,970

3,024

14,994

14,994

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECERRIL OFELIA RAMIREZ

12480 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276767

Parcel/Seq #: 212754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2500

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

2001 24X79 SILVER CREEK DW MH

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

W/2 OF TRACT 4

Acct #: 5170020

14676  CO RD 16A PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,985

40,789

46,774

46,774

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL OFELIA RAMIREZ

12480 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276767

Parcel/Seq #: 265429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2500

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

E/2  OF TRACT 4

Acct #: 51700201

14676  CO RD 16A PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,985

5,985

5,985

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ GREGORIO & EUSTOLIA

1811 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4813

Owner #: 216471

Parcel/Seq #: 212755/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 3

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

Acct #: 5170030

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,970

2,250

14,220

14,220

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAUL JIM B & LINDA S

PO BOX 628

PERRYTON TX 79070-0628

Owner #: 214847

Parcel/Seq #: 212756/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 2

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

Acct #: 5170040

14680  CO RD 16A PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,970

105,101

117,071

1,008

116,063

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CORTEZ CARMELO & REBECCA

14619 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6573

Owner #: 216256

Parcel/Seq #: 212757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

1999 32X48 REDMAN DW MH

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

TRACT 5

Acct #: 5170050

14619  CO RD 16A PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,970

63,066

75,036

75,036

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ROBERTO R & JUANA

14618 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 216257

Parcel/Seq #: 212758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

2000 28X80 BONNAVILLA DW MH

PLAINVIEW CROSSING TR 6

Acct #: 5170060

14618  CO RD 16A PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,970

57,960

69,930

69,930

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECERRIL SANTOS

PO BOX 1213

PERRYTON TX 79070-1213

Owner #: 774

Parcel/Seq #: 212759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

2001 28X72 OAKWOOD DW MH

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

TRACT 7

Acct #: 5170070

14615  CO RD 16A PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,970

34,237

46,207

46,207

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL ROBERTO R & JUANA

14618 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 216257

Parcel/Seq #: 212760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 8

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

Acct #: 5170080

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,970

1,375

13,345

13,345

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA GUADALUPE & 

ELIZABETH

206 S KENTUCKY

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 250928

Parcel/Seq #: 212761/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 9

PLAINVIEW CROSSING IN H&TC

Acct #: 5170090

14611  CO RD 16A   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,970

5,127

17,097

17,097

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERCADO RAMIRO

14612 COUNTY ROAD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070-6576

Owner #: 212567

Parcel/Seq #: 212762/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 10

PLAINVIEW CROSSING

Acct #: 5170100

14612  CO RD 16A   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

11,970

23,524

35,494

35,494

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL PAULA URIBE

205 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2435

Owner #: 216988

Parcel/Seq #: 212763/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 11

Acct #: 5170110

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

13,566

13,566

13,566

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS LETICIA

821 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3423

Owner #: 9171

Parcel/Seq #: 212764/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

TRACT 12

PLAINVIEW CROSSING IN H&TC

Acct #: 5170120

14610  CO RD 16A PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,566

9,150

22,716

22,716

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 212765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 3.3400

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 PLNVW CROSSING

ROADS & EASEMENTS

Acct #: 5170150

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

10,661

10,661

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARPER DANNY E & DEBBIE

13590 COUNTY ROAD 16

PERRYTON TX 79070-6748

Owner #: 217410

Parcel/Seq #: 8922/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 19.3200

 Map:

LOT 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TR 13, 14, 24,34,37,45

Acct #: 518001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

23,184

7,500

30,684

30,684

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE FERNANDO G & NOEMI

12598 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 8883

Parcel/Seq #: 8924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.5000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 1

Acct #: 518002000000000000

12598  CO RD Q   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,375

115,421

119,796

119,796

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE KATIE GITHENS

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7052

Parcel/Seq #: 8925/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 9.7400

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACTS 2-4

Acct #: 518003000000000000

12590  CO RD Q   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,045

117,965

135,010

8,799

126,211

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BOXWELL BRENT H

13598 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6746

Owner #: 1176

Parcel/Seq #: 8927/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 12.5400

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 8

Acct #: 518005000000000000

13598  CO RD 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

139,662

6,300

9,560

632

159,022

150,094

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARPER DANNY E & DEBBIE

13590 COUNTY ROAD 16

PERRYTON TX 79070-6748

Owner #: 217410

Parcel/Seq #: 8929/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.6100

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 15

Acct #: 518008000000000000

13590  CO RD 16   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,568

91,985

7,082

103,635

103,635

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HECK JAMES MICHAEL & JO ANN

13590 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6746

Owner #: 5455

Parcel/Seq #: 8931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.6100

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACTS 17, 18 & 19

Acct #: 518010000000000000

13590  CO RD 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,318

181,489

194,807

194,807

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HECK JAMES MICHAEL & JO ANN

13590 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6746

Owner #: 5455

Parcel/Seq #: 8933/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.8150

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRCTS 10, 11, 12, 16, 23, & 32

& 42 & THE S 100' OF TRACT 9 &

THE S PART OF 31

Acct #: 518010200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,500

23,414

1,549

33,914

12,049

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA LUIS ANDREW

PO BOX 972

PERRYTON TX 79070-0972

Owner #: 250398

Parcel/Seq #: 8934/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.6200

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACTS 20, 21 & 22

Acct #: 518010500000000000

13580  CO RD 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,335

292,336

305,671

305,671

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEMKE GARY A

13575 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6754

Owner #: 7361

Parcel/Seq #: 8937/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.1500

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 25 & 26

Acct #: 518014000000000000

13575  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,357

110,244

116,601

116,601

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL JOE R

PO BOX 682

PERRYTON TX 79070-0682

Owner #: 11832

Parcel/Seq #: 8939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.6900

 Map:

TRACT 28Acct #: 518016000000000000

13571  CO RD 16   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,708

130,537

135,245

135,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HECK JAMES MICHAEL & JO ANN

13590 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6746

Owner #: 5455

Parcel/Seq #: 265638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.7600

 Map:

TRACTS 29 & 33Acct #: 5180161

13571  CO RD 16   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

20,580

20,580

20,580

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEAR RONNIE J

PO BOX 1085

PERRYTON TX 79070-1085

Owner #: 6746

Parcel/Seq #: 8940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 6.9700

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 30 & PART OF 31

Acct #: 518017000000000000

12585  CO RD Q1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

140,913

1,201

4,508

298

150,122

145,912

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NATURAL GAS ANADARKO

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 250578

Parcel/Seq #: 8943/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.8700

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 36

Acct #: 518020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,159

19,159

19,159

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEERS CHARLES L

12591 COUNTY ROAD Q1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6737

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 8944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 11.5100

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACTS 38, 38-A, 41 & 45

Acct #: 518022000000000000

12591  CO RD Q1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,086

145,920

158,006

158,006

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART MARVIN R JR

PO BOX 1162

PERRYTON TX 79070-1162

Owner #: 210577

Parcel/Seq #: 8945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.2000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

TRACT 40

Acct #: 518023000000000000

13545  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,100

151,145

160,245

160,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTAU TERRY W

12580 COUNTY ROAD Q1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6736

Owner #: 7500

Parcel/Seq #: 8948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.5000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 SAGE RIDGE

2 A TR 44 & TR 43 & .5 A TR 44

T&NO

Acct #: 518026000000000000

12580  CO RD Q1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

15,380

101,653

117,033

117,033

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANTUNEZ  BLANCA E

1201 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276814

Parcel/Seq #: 8950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.5700

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 1

Acct #: 520001000000000000

13112 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,454

15,739

30,193

30,193

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PALACIOS PEDRO & RAFAELA

810 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3424

Owner #: 214258

Parcel/Seq #: 258044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8200

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 16

SPRR

Acct #: 52000160000

0  E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,204

6,972

13,176

13,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 211321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6900

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 17

Acct #: 52000170

13180 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,918

16,952

22,870

22,870

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 213629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.5540

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOTS 18 & W/40 OF LOT 19

Acct #: 52000171

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,819

11,624

19,443

19,443

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BANOS MARIO A & JOSEFINA

PO BOX 961

PERRYTON TX 79070-0961

Owner #: 275925

Parcel/Seq #: 265351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.4500

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

E 110' LT 19 & W 17.5'  LOT 20

SPRR

Acct #: 5200017102

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,390

5,390

5,390

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA SERGIO

13180 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215623

Parcel/Seq #: 265525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1500

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

.15 ACRES OF LOT 17

Acct #: 52000172

13180 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

330

26,816

27,146

27,146

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORSS LEE & TONI

1724 LINCOLN RD

GARDEN CITY KS 67846-2519

Owner #: 275872

Parcel/Seq #: 214129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.7060

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

THE E 132087' OF LOT 20 &

THE W/2 OF LOT 21 & A .70

ACRE TRCT IN LOT 24 NE CORNER

Acct #: 52000175

13184  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,353

10,353

10,353

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MORSS LEE & TONI

1724 LINCOLN RD

GARDEN CITY KS 67846-2519

Owner #: 275872

Parcel/Seq #: 213133/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.7260

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

THE E/2 OF LOT 21 & ALL

OF LOTS 22 -23 & ALL LOT 24

EXCEPT .70 ACRES IN NE CORNER

Acct #: 52000180

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,397

21,397

21,397

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.1300

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOTS 2 & 3

Acct #: 5200020

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,086

4,125

24,211

24,211

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0200

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

SD OF LOT 4

PRIVATE ROAD EASEMENT

Acct #: 5200040

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,244

2,244

2,244

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENA JAVIER

ASHLEY MENA

PO BOX 766

PERRYTON TX 79070-0766

Owner #: 275861

Parcel/Seq #: 213022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8610

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

MIN LIV 11X50 MH

N 27' LOT 16 &  ALL LOTS 17-20

& S 33'  LOT 21 OF LOT 4 SD

Acct #: 5200040017

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,894

250

2,144

2,144

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUERRERO GABRIEL

114 S BIRCH

PERRYTON TX 79070-2639

Owner #: 250985

Parcel/Seq #: 213027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

THE N 27' OF LOT 21 &

ALL LOT 22 OF SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 5200040022

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,788

2,400

12,188

12,188

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAIME ANTONIO

106 N ELM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2242

Owner #: 250977

Parcel/Seq #: 213028/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0950

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

S 33' OF LOT 23 OF SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 5200040023

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

209

209

209

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 24 & N 27' OF LOT 23

OF LOT 4 SD

Acct #: 5200040024

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

660

1,375

2,035

2,035

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213030/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0950

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

S 33' OF LOT 25 OF SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 5200040025

13130 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,713

3,300

7,013

7,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ ELIZABETH

13130 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 215960

Parcel/Seq #: 213031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1980 28X70 CENTURIAN MH

N 27' LT 25, ALL LT 26

& S 33' LT 27 OF SUB OF LT 4

Acct #: 5200040026

13130 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,500

23,365

36,865

36,865

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2670

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 28 OF SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 5200040028

13120 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,463

3,300

13,763

13,763

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2180

 Map:

LOT 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

48X12 MH

LOTS 1, 4-8 & N 27' OF LOT 27

SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 52000401

13139 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,880

11,225

16,105

16,105

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0950

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 2 OF THE SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 52000402

13126 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,713

4,950

8,663

8,663

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 213004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1720

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 3 OF THE SD OF LOT 4

Acct #: 52000403

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,750

5,533

12,283

12,283

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORDERO LUZ E

13100 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 212300

Parcel/Seq #: 211566/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.6300

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

S PART OF LOT 5

Acct #: 5200050

13100 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,186

9,537

19,723

19,723

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GAYTAN MARTIN & OFELIA

PO BOX 572

BOOKER TX 79005-0572

Owner #: 254158

Parcel/Seq #: 252556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

THE N END OF LOT 5

Acct #: 52000501000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,200

2,200

2,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUVALCABA SAUL

2808 LYNCH AVE

SPRINGDALE AR 72762-9444

Owner #: 10689

Parcel/Seq #: 8951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.1400

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOTS 11-15

Acct #: 520006000000000000

0 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

291

1,375

5,821

1,406

7,487

3,072

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRICE ARTHUR E

PO BOX 567

PERRYTON TX 79070-0567

Owner #: 9901

Parcel/Seq #: 8954/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 14.2100

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1994 SOLITAIRE DW MH

LOTS 7-9

Acct #: 520008000000000000

13150 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

28,661

20,110

11,400

60,171

307

59,864

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCLAY DANNY KEITH

522 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3042

Owner #: 624

Parcel/Seq #: 8955/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8300

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT #10

Acct #: 520010000000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,226

1,843

8,069

8,069

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CASTILLO ELVIRA & JESUS 

ESCARSEGA

13144 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 214621

Parcel/Seq #: 8956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.1900

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

52X24 DW MH

LOT #6

Acct #: 520016000000000000

13144 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,618

14,376

27,994

27,994

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPROUSE ERVIN

PO BOX 407

PERRYTON TX 79070-0407

Owner #: 11674

Parcel/Seq #: 8957/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0200

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1966 12X60 OAKMONT MH

LOT 25

Acct #: 520025000000000000

13151  CO RD 5 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,444

4,399

8,843

8,843

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ JUDITH

13151 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6530

Owner #: 216705

Parcel/Seq #: 8958/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.6000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 26

Acct #: 520026000000000000

13151  CO RD F PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,290

80,727

85,017

85,017

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES JR

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-1205

Owner #: 260155

Parcel/Seq #: 8959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.1700

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

2001 28X76 WOODLAND DW MH

LOT 27

Acct #: 520027000000000000

13157  CO RD F   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,974

65,832

72,806

72,806

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVIRA EFREN & MARISSA

PO BOX 1197

PERRYTON TX 79070-1197

Owner #: 216365

Parcel/Seq #: 8960/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.2100

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1985 14X76 BONNAVILLA MH

LOT 28 & THE N PART OF 29

Acct #: 520028000000000000

13221  CO RD F PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,262

11,370

20,632

20,632

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TWICHEL WATER WELL INC

PO BOX 256

PERRYTON TX 79070-0256

Owner #: 12566

Parcel/Seq #: 8961/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3400

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

S 100' OF LOT 29

Acct #: 520029000000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

354

49

354

49

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURNER JEFF

13167 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6530

Owner #: 12538

Parcel/Seq #: 8963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.3900

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1988 28X65 COUNTRY MANOR MH

LOTS 30-31

Acct #: 520031000000000000

13167  CO RD F   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,858

29,137

40,995

40,995

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEWIS CINDY K

PO BOX 1190

PERRYTON TX 79070-1190

Owner #: 210330

Parcel/Seq #: 8964/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.6300

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOTS 32 & 34

Acct #: 520032000000000000

13175  CO RD F PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,590

12,590

12,590

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEWIS CINDY K

PO BOX 1190

PERRYTON TX 79070-1190

Owner #: 210330

Parcel/Seq #: 250245/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 33

LINKED - TO PID #250244

Acct #: 52003300000

13175  CO RD F   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

4,895

8,195

8,195

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANCHEZ LUSILA

PO BOX 531

BOOKER TX 79005-0531

Owner #: 276355

Parcel/Seq #: 8966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.6200

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

1970 14X60 AMERICAN MH

LOT 35

Acct #: 520035000000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,964

4,886

12,850

12,850

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN JIMMY

PO BOX 1145

PERRYTON TX 79070-1145

Owner #: 3323

Parcel/Seq #: 8967/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8300

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 36

Acct #: 520036000000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,426

12,621

21,047

21,047

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN RONALD D

PO BOX 487

PERRYTON TX 79070-0487

Owner #: 3324

Parcel/Seq #: 8968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0400

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT 37

Acct #: 520037000000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,888

1,375

10,263

10,263

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SILVA HERIBERTO & GABRIELA C

615 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3438

Owner #: 212394

Parcel/Seq #: 8970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5700

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

231' X 109' LOT OUT OF THE SW

PART OF LOT 38

Acct #: 520038010000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,254

5,974

7,228

7,228

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ ALFREDO R & MARIA G

902 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3816

Owner #: 4716

Parcel/Seq #: 8972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.8600

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 TWICHEL SD

LOT #39

Acct #: 520039000000000000

0 E HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,892

19,075

31,967

31,967

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONSOLIDATED GRAIN & BARGE CO

411 W CHESTNUT AVE

ENID OK 73701-2057

Owner #: 275980

Parcel/Seq #: 8974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.5500

 Map:

WAKA TOWN

TRACT G EAST OF BLK A

GROUND GRAIN STORAGE

Acct #: 525001000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,890

1,890

1,890

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONSOLIDATED GRAIN & BARGE CO

411 W CHESTNUT AVE

ENID OK 73701-2057

Owner #: 275980

Parcel/Seq #: 8975/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2960

 Map:

LOT 1-20 BLK A WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525002000000000000

11375  HWY 15 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,000

367,910

369,910

369,910

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8976/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

ON LEASED LAND EAST OF BLK B

Acct #: 525003000000000000

0 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

155,828

155,828

155,828

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

BLDG ON LEASED LAND

Acct #: 525004000000000000

0 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

28,410

28,410

28,410

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 8978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2300

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK B WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525004500000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

170

170

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 8979/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2630

 Map:

LOT 3-13 SEC B WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525005000000000000

0 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,100

59,220

60,320

60,320

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 8980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.7220

 Map:

LOT 14-28 BLK B WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525006000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1S  

1,500

28,574

30,074

30,074

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERRY PETER M III

636 CONCORD WAY

PROSPECT HEIGHTS IL 60070-3417

Owner #: 871

Parcel/Seq #: 8981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

LOT 29-32 BLK B WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525007000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

560

560

560

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BERRY PETER M III

636 CONCORD WAY

PROSPECT HEIGHTS IL 60070-3417

Owner #: 871

Parcel/Seq #: 8983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

WAKA TOWN

TRACT WEST OF BLK B

Acct #: 525008000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

420

420

420

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA WATER SUPPLY CORP

JEREMY BLAN

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 254187

Parcel/Seq #: 8985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525009500000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

265

265

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 8986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7910

 Map:

LOT 3-6 BLK 2 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525010000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

425

20,467

20,892

20,892

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES AMY BLAN

PO BOX 233

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0203

Owner #: 970

Parcel/Seq #: 8987/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8040

 Map:

LOT 1-7 BLK 3 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525011000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

550

550

550

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 8988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 3 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525012000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

60

60

60

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 8989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1890

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 4 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525013000000000000

0  BARTLETT WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

98

98

98

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 8990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525014000000000000

203  BARTLETT WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

60

60

60

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 8991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 4 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525015000000000000

205  BARTLETT WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

150

28,615

28,765

28,765

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 876 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BLAN JIMMY S

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 973

Parcel/Seq #: 8992/1

Agent: SELECTPORT - SELECT PORTFOLIO SER

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 4 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525016000000000000

209  BARTLETT WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

150

27,831

27,981

27,981

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 8993/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10-11 BLK 4 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

120

51,219

51,339

51,339

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DANNY L

PO BOX 3

WAKA TX 79093-0003

Owner #: 4992

Parcel/Seq #: 8995/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.1940

 Map:

LOT 12-15 BLK4 WAKA TOWN

& LT 1 BLK 1 & TR BTWEEN THESE

MAP IN IMAGES

Acct #: 525019000000000000

217 N FULLER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

748

41,098

41,846

486

41,360

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MORALES JORGE & VERONICA

1905 ETON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 215793

Parcel/Seq #: 213787/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 16-17 BLK 4 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 5250201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

200

200

200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIEGO PATRICK

3921 E HIGHWAY 199

SPRINGTOWN TX 76082-7378

Owner #: 250311

Parcel/Seq #: 8997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 5 WAKA TOWN

& THE N/2 OF LOT 2

1994 14X76 MH

Acct #: 525021000000000000

203  FULLER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

150

7,108

7,258

7,258

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 8998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 5 WAKA TOWN

& S/2 OF LOT 2 & N /2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 525022000000000000

205  FULLER ST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

200

200

200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 8999/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4020

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 5 WAKA TOWN

& THE S/2 OF LOT 4

Acct #: 525023000000000000

206  STUMP AVE WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

250

47,399

47,649

11,471

36,178

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAREZ JOSE & BERNARDA

PO BOX 5

WAKA TX 79093-0005

Owner #: 9170

Parcel/Seq #: 9000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 5 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525024000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

3,402

3,602

3,602

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOTT PAULA

PO BOX 359

PERRYTON TX 79070-0359

Owner #: 210210

Parcel/Seq #: 9001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 5 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525025000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

200

200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 9002/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 5 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525026000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

12,960

13,160

13,160

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA WATER SUPPLY CORP

JEREMY BLAN

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 254187

Parcel/Seq #: 9003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 6 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525027000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

165

165

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURKHALTER JAMIE

1413 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4632

Owner #: 214669

Parcel/Seq #: 9004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3050

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 7 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525028000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

228

228

228

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARZA JUAN FRANCISCO & CANDICE

PO BOX 54

WAKA TX 79093-0054

Owner #: 257860

Parcel/Seq #: 9005/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 7 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525029000000000000

309 S PEARSON WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

100

1,375

1,475

1,475

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARZA JUAN FRANCISCO & CANDICE

PO BOX 54

WAKA TX 79093-0054

Owner #: 257860

Parcel/Seq #: 9006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 7 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525030000000000000

309 S PEARSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

100

53,297

53,397

53,397

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD PATRICIA ANN

PO BOX 43

WAKA TX 79093-0043

Owner #: 2812

Parcel/Seq #: 9007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 5-10 BLK 7 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525031000000000000

407  PEARSON WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

584

584

584

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD PATRICIA ANN

PO BOX 43

WAKA TX 79093-0043

Owner #: 2812

Parcel/Seq #: 9008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525032000000000000

STUMP & GREEVER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

120

120

120

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD PATRICIA ANN

PO BOX 43

WAKA TX 79093-0043

Owner #: 2812

Parcel/Seq #: 9009/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 2-4 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525033000000000000

305  GREEVER ST WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

300

15,551

15,851

15,851

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA CITY WELL

na

WAKA TX 79093

Owner #: 12830

Parcel/Seq #: 9010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525033500000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

200

200

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORST LORI A & HOWARD P HOOPER

705 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070-3340

Owner #: 257777

Parcel/Seq #: 9011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7-9 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525034000000000000

0  STUMP & MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

180

180

180

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 9012/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0800

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525035000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

60

60

60

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNS STEPHEN E &

ROBERT V JOHNS

7379 S HULEN ST STE B

FORT WORTH TX 76133-6629

Owner #: 6484

Parcel/Seq #: 9013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525036000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

120

120

120

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 9014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 13-16 BLK 8 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525037000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

7,078

7,278

7,278

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELA LUCIO

PO BOX 62

WAKA TX 79093-0062

Owner #: 12691

Parcel/Seq #: 9015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 17-18 BLK 8 WAKA TOWN

1997 28X55 SPIRIT DW MH

Acct #: 525038000000000000

201  MAIN WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

100

30,173

30,273

30,273

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANCONA CLAYTON A & SALLY A

PO BOX 16

WAKA TX 79093-0016

Owner #: 215899

Parcel/Seq #: 9016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 1-12 BLK 9 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525038500000000000

300  ROGERS WAKA TX 79093 0016 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

600

122,392

122,992

122,992

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ESTUPINON JAIME & MONICA

 JORGE MORALES

1905 ETON DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5115

Owner #: 256700

Parcel/Seq #: 9017/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 9 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525039000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

100

41,928

42,028

42,028

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES ARNOLD & VALLERIE

PO BOX 45

WAKA TX 79093-0045

Owner #: 211486

Parcel/Seq #: 9018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 14-16 BLK 9 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525040000000000000

308  FULLER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

300

35,061

35,361

2,497

32,864

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DARDEN KRISTI BARNES

PO BOX 65

WAKA TX 79093-0065

Owner #: 215156

Parcel/Seq #: 9019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 17-18 BLK 9 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525040500000000000

126  ROGERS WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

68,708

68,908

68,908

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDOZA TERESA ANN

PO BOX 21

WAKA TX 79093-0021

Owner #: 257843

Parcel/Seq #: 9022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.9640

 Map:

LOT 1-6  BLK 10 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525043000000000000

2ND  FULLER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

694

50,409

30,610

81,713

13,468

68,245

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ROWLAN JOHN & KAY

PO BOX 44

WAKA TX 79093-0044

Owner #: 272702

Parcel/Seq #: 9024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 10 WAKA TOWN

& THE N/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 525045000000000000

 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

150

726

876

876

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JIMMY JR ESTATE

PO BOX 105

WAKA TX 79093-0105

Owner #: 972

Parcel/Seq #: 9025/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2410

 Map:

LOT 9 BLK 10 WAKA TOWN

& THE S/2 OF LOT 8

Acct #: 525046000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

150

32,257

32,407

32,407

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CLOSE LINDA K

PO BOX 10

WAKA TX 79093-0010

Owner #: 2316

Parcel/Seq #: 9026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 10 BLK 10 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525047000000000000

200  ROGERS WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

100

72,983

73,083

73,083

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLOSE LINDA K

PO BOX 10

WAKA TX 79093-0010

Owner #: 2316

Parcel/Seq #: 9027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 10 WAKA TOWN

WAKA TOWN

Acct #: 525047500000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

25,200

25,400

25,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROWLAN JOSH

PO BOX 42

WAKA TX 79093-0042

Owner #: 276238

Parcel/Seq #: 9028/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1470

 Map:

BLK 11 WAKA TOWN

ALL OF BLOCK 11

Acct #: 525048000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

141

141

141

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROWLAN JOSH

PO BOX 42

WAKA TX 79093-0042

Owner #: 276238

Parcel/Seq #: 9029/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4500

 Map:

LOT 1-3 BLK 12 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525049000000000000

103  BUTLER AVE WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

360

28,657

29,017

29,017

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 9031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4500

 Map:

LOT 4-6 BLK 12 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525050000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

304

20,071

20,375

20,375

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 9033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-8 BLK 12 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525051500000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

36,174

36,374

36,374

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 9035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9280

 Map:

LOT 1-12 BLK 13 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525053000000000000

406  PEARSON WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

1,320

188,253

189,573

189,573

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LADD MICHAEL LANE

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 7098

Parcel/Seq #: 9036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525053500000000000

401  PEARSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

53,146

53,346

53,346

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD PATRICIA ANN

PO BOX 43

WAKA TX 79093-0043

Owner #: 2812

Parcel/Seq #: 9037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525054000000000000

407  PEARSON WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

41,791

41,991

2,488

39,503

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 9038/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525055000000000000

506  BUTLER AVE WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

2,298

2,498

2,498

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRAMER CHAD & LESLIE GOODSON

PO BOX 6

WAKA TX 79093

Owner #: 214701

Parcel/Seq #: 9039/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525056000000000000

400 S GREEVER WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

100

28,779

28,879

28,879

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALDWELL SHERRY L & ANDREA G 

DOIEL

PO BOX 2

WAKA TX 79093-0002

Owner #: 214541

Parcel/Seq #: 9040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525057000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

120

120

120

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CALDWELL SHERRY LYNN

PO BOX 2

WAKA TX 79093-0002

Owner #: 213644

Parcel/Seq #: 9041/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-10 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525058000000000000

406  GREEVER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

27,464

27,664

1,792

25,872

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 9042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-12 BLK 14 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525059000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

240

240

240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERTON MARY ESTATE

 JIMMY BLAN JR

PO BOX 105

WAKA TX 79093-0105

Owner #: 9262

Parcel/Seq #: 9043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525060000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

240

240

240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JIMMY JR ESTATE

PO BOX 105

WAKA TX 79093-0105

Owner #: 972

Parcel/Seq #: 9044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 3-4 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525061000000000000

105  GREEVER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

38,314

38,514

3,075

35,439

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

STINSON RONALD D & BETTY

PO BOX 4

WAKA TX 79093-0004

Owner #: 214918

Parcel/Seq #: 9045/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 5-6 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525062000000000000

301  BUTLER AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

63,756

63,956

886

63,070

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

STINSON FAMILY TRUST

BO POX 962

SPEARMAN TX 79081

Owner #: 275994

Parcel/Seq #: 9046/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 7-10 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

81,474

81,674

81,674

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STINSON RONALD D & BETTY

PO BOX 4

WAKA TX 79093-0004

Owner #: 214918

Parcel/Seq #: 265265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 11-14 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 52506302

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

200

2,429

2,629

2,629

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLEJOHN RUBY

215 BEYNON DR

S ABINGTON TOWNSHIP PA 18411-9462

Owner #: 269607

Parcel/Seq #: 9047/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 15 -16 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525064000000000000

215  LOCUST ST WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

30

30

30

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHOA JOHN G

1310 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4413

Owner #: 9122

Parcel/Seq #: 9047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 15 -16 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525064000000000000

215  LOCUST ST WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

30

30

30

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHOA VICTOR

PO BOX 244

WOODWARD OK 73802-0244

Owner #: 269606

Parcel/Seq #: 9047/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 15 -16 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525064000000000000

215  LOCUST ST WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

30

30

30

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZARATE MICHELLE

1011 SUNRISE DR

AMARILLO TX 79104-3309

Owner #: 269608

Parcel/Seq #: 9047/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.0400

 Map:

LOT 15 -16 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525064000000000000

215  LOCUST ST WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

30

30

30

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOTT PAULA

PO BOX 359

PERRYTON TX 79070-0359

Owner #: 210210

Parcel/Seq #: 9048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 17-18 BLK 15 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525065000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

100

16,232

16,332

2,522

13,810

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 9049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6430

 Map:

LOT 1-8 BLK 16 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525066000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

400

77,517

77,917

77,917

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCROGGS GRACE G ESTATE

 BURL SCROGGS

PO BOX 855

SUNRAY TX 79086-0855

Owner #: 11005

Parcel/Seq #: 210063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 9-12 BLK 16 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 52506601

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

10,420

10,620

10,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 9050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1610

 Map:

LOT 13 BLK 16 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

100

882

982

982

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 9051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3210

 Map:

LOT 14-15 BLK 16 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

200

581

781

781

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA CHRISTIAN CENTER INC

J W DEWITT

PO BOX 401

PERRYTON TX 79070-0401

Owner #: 12828

Parcel/Seq #: 9052/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4820

 Map:

LOT 16 -18 BLK 16 WAKA TOWNAcct #: 525069000000000000

0 WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

300

300

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA CHRISTIAN CENTER INC

J W DEWITT

PO BOX 401

PERRYTON TX 79070-0401

Owner #: 12828

Parcel/Seq #: 9053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.9280

 Map:

LOT 1-2 BLK 17 WAKA TOWN

1995 16X56 CRESTRIDGE MH

Acct #: 525070000000000000

10 N FULLER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,200

8,424

9,624

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS O C ESTATE

FIRSTBANK SOUTH WEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10540

Parcel/Seq #: 9059/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 33.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK A R THOMPSONAcct #: 530000500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,812

4,950

31,812

4,950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 9060/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 1 R THOMPSONAcct #: 530001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,137

1,201

9,137

1,201

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 9060/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 1 R THOMPSONAcct #: 530001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,411

3,602

27,411

3,602

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 9061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK A R THOMPSONAcct #: 530002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVOL JOHN

 FNB ATTN JANICE TORGESON (DAVOL)

PO BOX 2127

AUSTIN TX 78768-2127

Owner #: 3060

Parcel/Seq #: 9063/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK A R THOMPSONAcct #: 530003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 9072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 2 WCRR

THE SE/4

Acct #: 535001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,107

19,875

143,107

19,875

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCHMAN ROBIN

11101 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6105

Owner #: 1685

Parcel/Seq #: 9075/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 25.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 2 WCRRAcct #: 535003100000000000

11101  CO RD J   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

25,668

605

22,596

3,570

52,369

33,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINSWORTH TWILA W

14039 COUNTY ROAD 2

PERRYTON TX 79070-6101

Owner #: 215991

Parcel/Seq #: 9076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 2 WCRR

THE N/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 535004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

63,347

8,586

63,347

8,586

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSENITZ NADINE WIEBE

PO BOX 50

BUSBY MT 59016-0050

Owner #: 215994

Parcel/Seq #: 9077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 2 WCRR

THE S/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 535004100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

91,837

14,529

91,837

14,529

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINSWORTH JAMES P JR

14387 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6106

Owner #: 2417

Parcel/Seq #: 9078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 535005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

47,384

47,384

47,384

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODDS CHERI KAY REVOCABLE TRUST

 DENNIS D & CHERI K DODDS

6713 SW 50TH ST

EL DORADO KS 67042-7990

Owner #: 213598

Parcel/Seq #: 9079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 18.6670

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 535006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,995

2,800

17,995

2,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANCASTER TERESA S

101 S ROCK RD APT 10

DERBY KS 67037-3907

Owner #: 213599

Parcel/Seq #: 9079/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 18.6670

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 535006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,995

2,800

17,995

2,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MOTT DEANNA M REVOCABLE TR #1

 DEANNA M MOTT

3795 SE STATE ROAD 2

KIOWA KS 67070-8805

Owner #: 213600

Parcel/Seq #: 9079/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 18.6670

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 535006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,995

2,800

17,995

2,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ABERLE MARK W & JANICE C LVG 

TRUST

 MARK W & JANICE C ABERLE

2318 N STONEYBROOK CT

WICHITA KS 67226-3603

Owner #: 276619

Parcel/Seq #: 9080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

NE/4

Acct #: 535007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,370

24,480

156,370

24,480

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK STEVEN G

1307 BELMONT PARK

CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902-6388

Owner #: 214214

Parcel/Seq #: 9082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.6670

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

SE/4

Acct #: 535008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,805

8,070

51,805

8,070

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE MARCIA A

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 210167

Parcel/Seq #: 9082/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.6670

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

SE/4

Acct #: 535008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,805

8,070

51,805

8,070

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PADGETT BARBARA M

2908A MARALANE AVE

DODGE CITY KS 67801-2176

Owner #: 214215

Parcel/Seq #: 9082/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.6670

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 WCRR

SE/4

Acct #: 535008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,805

8,070

51,805

8,070

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUTLER PHILO ESTATE & REBECCA

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1708

Parcel/Seq #: 9083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 347.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 2 WCRRAcct #: 535009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

496,740

97,185

496,740

97,185

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUTLER BENJAMIN B

11204 COUNTY ROAD L

PERRYTON TX 79070-6108

Owner #: 213263

Parcel/Seq #: 9084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 2 WCRR

THE EXTREME SE CORNER

Acct #: 535009100000000000

11204  CO RD 11   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

65,135

41,690

34,466

2,280

144,791

112,605

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALSH TOM & SANDRA

50 RASPBERRY LN

CONWAY MO 65632-8723

Owner #: 216101

Parcel/Seq #: 9085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 399.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 2 WCRRAcct #: 535010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

464,016

84,525

464,016

84,525

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN BROTHERS

 DANNY THURMAN

PO BOX 49

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 12342

Parcel/Seq #: 9086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 241.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 2 WCRR

NE/4 & THE N/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 535011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

311,704

60,825

311,704

60,825

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER MARY FRANCES TRUST &

 CARLA LEE ARCHER TRUST

PO BOX 488

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0488

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 9087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 46.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 2 WCRR

THE NW/4

Acct #: 535012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

44,344

6,900

44,344

6,900

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER CARLA LEE TRUST

PO BOX 488

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0488

Owner #: 368

Parcel/Seq #: 9088/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 58.5000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 2 WCRR

SW/4 & THE S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 535013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,750

66,498

12,063

68,248

13,813

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER MARY FRANCES TRUST &

CARLA LEE ARCHER TRUST

PO BOX 488

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0488

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 9088/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 58.5000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 2 WCRR

SW/4 & THE S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 535013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,750

66,498

12,063

68,248

13,813

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WOOLLEY GARY

13480 FM 2387

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5212

Owner #: 13490

Parcel/Seq #: 9090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 400.5000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 2 WCRRAcct #: 535014000000000000

13480  FM 2387 SPEARMAN TX 79081 5212 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

459,201

82,777

459,201

82,777

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REEVES DOUGLAS LEE

2606 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5830

Owner #: 10197

Parcel/Seq #: 9093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 100.1340

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 2 WCRR

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 535015020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

96,635

15,050

96,635

15,050

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COGDILL CAROLENA SUE

6604 BAYSWATER RD

AMARILLO TX 79109-6510

Owner #: 218720

Parcel/Seq #: 252555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 50.3460

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 2 WCRR

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 53501503000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,534

7,552

48,534

7,552

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES JOHN R & LATISHA D

13765 COUNTY ROAD 1

WAKA TX 79093-6127

Owner #: 276530

Parcel/Seq #: 9094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 9.5200

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 2 WCRR

THE NE/4

Acct #: 535015100000000000

13765  CO RD 1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

16,660

107,435

1,875

125,970

125,970

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAR DEANN

2013 S TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 276219

Parcel/Seq #: 9095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 2 WCRR

SE/4

Acct #: 535016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

7,891

4,800

149,736

21,321

165,927

37,512

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACOBS JEFF L

30034 SPRUCE CANYON DR

GOLDEN CO 80403-8495

Owner #: 6346

Parcel/Seq #: 9097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 45.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 2 WCRR

E PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 535017100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,727

6,842

43,727

6,842

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PIERCE JAN JACOBS

3818 CAPISTRANO COURT NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87111

Owner #: 9688

Parcel/Seq #: 9097/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 45.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 2 WCRR

E PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 535017100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,727

6,842

43,727

6,842

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ABERLE MARK W & JANICE C LVG 

TRUST

 MARK W & JANICE C ABERLE

2318 N STONEYBROOK CT

WICHITA KS 67226-3603

Owner #: 276619

Parcel/Seq #: 9101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 58.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 2 WCRRAcct #: 535018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,912

8,700

55,912

8,700

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 9102/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 210.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 2 WCRR

SE/4 & PT OF NE/4

Acct #: 535019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

57,840

258,000

57,750

315,840

115,590

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK GARY L

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 945

Parcel/Seq #: 9103/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 167.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 2 WCRR

N/2

Acct #: 535020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

159,756

24,282

159,756

24,282

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLODGETT C RALPH

PO BOX 39

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0039

Owner #: 1002

Parcel/Seq #: 9211/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 175.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 2 J F TORREYAcct #: 540001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,636

62,910

286,636

62,910

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLODGETT C RALPH

PO BOX 39

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0039

Owner #: 1002

Parcel/Seq #: 9260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 180.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 2 J F TORREYAcct #: 540002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

218,880

41,100

218,880

41,100

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 892 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PHARES JIMMY CURTIS

4224 MESA CIR

AMARILLO TX 79109-5312

Owner #: 218300

Parcel/Seq #: 9281/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 2 J F TORREYAcct #: 540003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

305,815

47,440

305,815

47,440

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 9283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 2 J F TORREYAcct #: 540004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,084

46,656

302,084

46,656

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER WESLEY A & GLENDA

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 210309

Parcel/Seq #: 9355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

204,337

24,730

204,337

24,730

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER GLENDA F WIEBE

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 215992

Parcel/Seq #: 9439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,540

24,320

248,540

24,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN LOIS M FAMILY TRUST

TERRY BUSCHMAN

PO BOX 855

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0855

Owner #: 213730

Parcel/Seq #: 9623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

381,313

29,833

381,313

29,833

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL PATSY R

CREDIT SHELTER TRUST

PO BOX 682

PERRYTON TX 79070-0682

Owner #: 216870

Parcel/Seq #: 9735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 310.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

299,476

46,680

299,476

46,680

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURNER MICHAEL QUAY

422 NE 2ND AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2206

Owner #: 255203

Parcel/Seq #: 253601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 4 GH&H

5 ACRES OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 54500410000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,820

750

4,820

750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER MICHAEL CHADE

PO BOX 97

PERRYTON TX 79070-0097

Owner #: 255210

Parcel/Seq #: 253602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 4 GH&H

OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 54500420000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

259

4,820

750

5,079

1,009

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSENITZ TINA

14898 NW SANTA FE LAKE RD

NEWTON KS 67114-3067

Owner #: 1687

Parcel/Seq #: 9802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,335

48,525

310,335

48,525

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

Y & A CATTLE COMPANY

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 213718

Parcel/Seq #: 9959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,777

24,435

155,777

24,435

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

Y & A CATTLE COMPANY

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 213718

Parcel/Seq #: 9966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 152.5230

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 545007000000000000

14690  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,903

21,352

143,903

21,352

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNIDER JIMMY & JEAN

1016 S BARKLEY

SPEARMAN TX 79081

Owner #: 276842

Parcel/Seq #: 265240/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.4770

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 54500702

14690  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,085

70,985

84,070

84,070

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 9970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E/2

Acct #: 545008010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,155

48,581

308,155

48,581

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 9974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545010000000000000

11750  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,750

10,823

249,367

16,409

261,940

28,982

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 9974/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545010000000000000

11750  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,750

10,823

249,367

16,409

261,940

671

28,311

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HALCOMB EDITH

87579 US HIGHWAY 64

POND CREEK OK 73766-5042

Owner #: 5073

Parcel/Seq #: 9975/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 633.4000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

613,398

98,440

613,398

98,440

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOONE ELLEN L

1706 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 1095

Parcel/Seq #: 9978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 4 GH&H

THE W/2

Acct #: 545012020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,062

47,630

308,062

47,630

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BENTLEY FAMILY TRUST

 GERALDENE BENTLEY

1810 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5720

Owner #: 848

Parcel/Seq #: 9980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4

Acct #: 545013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BEARD MONICA LYNN

129 AZALEA DR

BROWNWOOD TX 76801-7940

Owner #: 276467

Parcel/Seq #: 9981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 4 GH&H

NE/4

Acct #: 545014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALCOMB BILLY JOE

87579 US HIGHWAY 64

POND CREEK OK 73766-5042

Owner #: 5072

Parcel/Seq #: 9982/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,161

596,596

80,443

597,757

81,604

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRITTON OLETHA

PO BOX 282

CLAYTON NM 88415-0282

Owner #: 1381

Parcel/Seq #: 9985/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E/2

Acct #: 545016020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

4,180

53,086

313,989

45,631

374,755

106,397

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLANKENSHIP DEBORAH A NEUFELD

23507 BRINMONT PLACE CT

KATY TX 77494-2285

Owner #: 211651

Parcel/Seq #: 9988/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3130

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 545017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,818

6,158

38,818

6,158

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTER TRUST

RICHARD L & MARY R CARTER TTEES

2114 S HUGHES ST

AMARILLO TX 79109-2212

Owner #: 211650

Parcel/Seq #: 9988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3130

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 545017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,818

6,158

38,818

6,158

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREGORY SONJA C REYNOLDS

310 BOIS D ARC

BORGER TX 79007-7504

Owner #: 211652

Parcel/Seq #: 9988/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3130

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 545017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,818

6,158

38,818

6,158

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEUFELD MARLA RENEE

PO BOX 50573

AMARILLO TX 79159-0573

Owner #: 211653

Parcel/Seq #: 9988/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3130

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 545017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,818

6,158

38,818

6,158

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOONE ELLEN L

1706 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 1095

Parcel/Seq #: 9989/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 79.0910

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545017100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

78,086

12,385

78,086

12,385

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRITTON OLETHA

PO BOX 282

CLAYTON NM 88415-0282

Owner #: 1381

Parcel/Seq #: 9989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 79.0910

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545017100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

78,086

12,385

78,086

12,385

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 9990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2

Acct #: 545018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

301,330

47,550

301,330

47,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 9991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

296,510

46,800

296,510

46,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PALO DURO WIND LAND HOLDINGS 

LLC

3000 EL CAMINO REAL STE 700

5 PALO ALTO

PALO ALTO CA 94306-2100

Owner #: 254142

Parcel/Seq #: 253670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E EDGE OF THE S/2

Acct #: 54501901000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

48,000

122,466

170,466

170,466

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 897 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

RAWLINS DOUG

PO BOX 831

STRATFORD TX 79084-0831

Owner #: 10122

Parcel/Seq #: 9992/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 626.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

417,163

59,114

417,163

59,114

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 9993/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.8700

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE SW/4 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 545021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,414

11,414

11,414

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN RYAN & AMY

11426 COUNTY ROAD H

PERRYTON TX 79070-6112

Owner #: 276092

Parcel/Seq #: 9994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1300

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545021100000000000

11426  CO RD H PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,478

120,760

11,397

137,635

137,635

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 9995/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 535.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

15,652

427,137

65,532

442,789

81,184

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS VERMA JO GIFT

2710 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 276225

Parcel/Seq #: 9996/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,450

3,962

31,450

3,962

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 9997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545025000000000000

11401  CO RD H   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

127,514

136,264

136,264

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHROEDER WESLEY A & GLENDA

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 210309

Parcel/Seq #: 9998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545025500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

522,031

74,191

525,531

77,691

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNRUH MONTE & JANA

14571 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 215024

Parcel/Seq #: 211357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2012 26 X 56 DW MH

LABEL #NMX0018176

SERIAL #NME005029NMA

IMPS ONLY H&TC BLK 45 SEC 30

Acct #: 545025501

14571  CO RD 1 PERRYTON TX 79070 6129 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

43,068

43,068

43,068

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN PROPERTIES LTD

 KIT BUSCHMAN

8228 CLEAR SPRING LN

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182-8201

Owner #: 253099

Parcel/Seq #: 9999/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NW/4

Acct #: 545026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

146,925

21,333

146,925

21,333

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WIEBE FREDDIE E & MARILOU

93545 WINTER BROOK LN

MYRTLE POINT OR 97458-7709

Owner #: 13188

Parcel/Seq #: 10000/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2 OF NE/4 & SW/4 OF THE NE/4

& THE NW/4 OF SE/4

Acct #: 545027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

153,822

24,282

153,822

24,282

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWEIZER THELMA RAE

14357 COUNTY ROAD GG

ROCKY FORD CO 81067-9627

Owner #: 216362

Parcel/Seq #: 10001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 545027100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE MELISSA A SKIDGEL

 LINDA SKIDGEL

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250357

Parcel/Seq #: 10003/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,159

1,943

12,159

1,943

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SKIDGEL JEFFREY W

 LINDA SKIDGEL

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 250358

Parcel/Seq #: 10003/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,159

1,943

12,159

1,943

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIDGEL LINDA L

2201 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 257864

Parcel/Seq #: 10003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,159

1,943

12,159

1,943

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HACKETT DAVID G

1239 SEA VILLAGE DR

CARDIFF BY THE SEA CA 92007-1437

Owner #: 250359

Parcel/Seq #: 10004/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,985

1,928

11,985

1,928

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HACKETT DOUGLAS A

PO BOX 711293

SANTEE CA 92072-1293

Owner #: 250360

Parcel/Seq #: 10004/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,985

1,928

11,985

1,928

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARNESS CAROLYN J FAMILY TRUST

 CAROLYN J HARNESS TRUSTEE

PO BOX 711293

SANTEE CA 92072-1293

Owner #: 210568

Parcel/Seq #: 10004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,985

1,928

11,985

1,928

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAES LAURA JANE

1610 VALENCIA DR

LAS CRUCES NM 88001-1527

Owner #: 216363

Parcel/Seq #: 10005/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

SW/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 545027500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

29,182

5,226

29,182

5,226

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCHMAN MARK

917 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3807

Owner #: 215533

Parcel/Seq #: 10006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,301

6,308

76,301

6,308

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 10007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

6,018

322

276,012

41,013

285,852

50,853

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIFT KENNY C

3425 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5342

Owner #: 276224

Parcel/Seq #: 10008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,516

193,670

30,498

196,186

33,014

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS VERMA JO GIFT

2710 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5423

Owner #: 276225

Parcel/Seq #: 265428/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 4 GH&H

NE 1/4 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 5450301

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

95,280

6,120

95,280

6,120

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN RYAN

11426 CR H

PERRYON TX 79070

Owner #: 276861

Parcel/Seq #: 10009/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 314.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4 GH&H

THE W/2

Acct #: 545031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

279,937

50,513

279,937

50,513

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 10010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545032000000000000

11425  CO RD H   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,500

28,769

39,269

39,269

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 10011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E/2

Acct #: 545033000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

432,432

85,415

432,432

85,415

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOFLAND MARY JANE LIFE ESTATE

PO BOX 1001

PERRYTON TX 79070-1001

Owner #: 211177

Parcel/Seq #: 10013/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 317.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE N/2

Acct #: 545034100000000000

14479  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

12,250

152,420

14,170

498,342

104,252

677,182

283,092

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOFLAND MARY JANE

PO BOX 1001

PERRYTON TX 79070-1001

Owner #: 7542

Parcel/Seq #: 10014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545034200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,430

162

2,430

162

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA KEVIN D

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 215092

Parcel/Seq #: 10015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

314,999

49,845

314,999

49,845

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNN W C & SHIRLEY

ROUTE 1 BOX 255

COMANCHE OK 73529-9757

Owner #: 3471

Parcel/Seq #: 10016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NW/4

Acct #: 545036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,653

25,815

160,653

25,815

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNN SHIRLEY BEARD

ROUTE 1 BOX 255

COMANCHE OK 73529-9757

Owner #: 3467

Parcel/Seq #: 10017/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE/4

Acct #: 545036100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

158,937

25,575

162,437

29,075

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOUGHTY SURVIVORS TRUST

LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267504

Parcel/Seq #: 10018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

67,230

543,785

115,977

611,015

183,207

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 10019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

313,988

50,180

313,988

50,180

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY SURVIVORS TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267504

Parcel/Seq #: 10020/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545039500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

162,720

26,400

162,720

26,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

5 M FARMS

 ROBERT MC COY

1609 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4418

Owner #: 214957

Parcel/Seq #: 10021/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 4 GH&H

E/4

Acct #: 545040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,250

20,976

151,250

20,976

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 10022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

489,920

104,400

489,920

104,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN DANA A

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275977

Parcel/Seq #: 10023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2

Acct #: 545042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOWLES JANEECE

2716 CHERRY ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-4142

Owner #: 276302

Parcel/Seq #: 10024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,030

23,570

149,030

23,570

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 10024/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,030

23,570

149,030

23,570

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE BARRY & LESHIA

154 LONG STORY RD

DURANGO CO 81301-6240

Owner #: 212249

Parcel/Seq #: 10025/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 312.4600

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

30,240

296,741

46,500

326,981

76,740

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE AUSTIN & TAMREN

PO BOX 831

PERRYTON TX 79070-0831

Owner #: 276278

Parcel/Seq #: 10026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.5400

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4 GH&H

OUT OF THE S/2

Acct #: 545044100000000000

11871  CO RD J PERRYTON TX 79070 6107 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

319,065

6,400

6,305

981

335,270

329,946

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 10028/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE/4

Acct #: 545045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,558

24,090

154,558

24,090

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY SURVIVORS TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267504

Parcel/Seq #: 10030/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NW/4

Acct #: 545046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

276,334

61,828

276,334

61,828

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 10031/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

380,111

69,374

380,111

69,374

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HADWIGER WILLIAM A

PO BOX H

ALVA OK 73717-0403

Owner #: 5044

Parcel/Seq #: 10032/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,099,566

235,384

1,099,566

235,384

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 10033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4 GH&H

THE S/2

Acct #: 545049000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

499,937

107,244

499,937

107,244

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MASON BYRON & LA VETA MASON

POUR OVER TRUST

PO BOX 30233

AMARILLO TX 79120-0233

Owner #: 7897

Parcel/Seq #: 10034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2

Acct #: 545050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH PAT

PO BOX 254

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0254

Owner #: 217879

Parcel/Seq #: 10035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 4 GH&H

THE W/2

Acct #: 545051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

195,439

20,882

195,439

20,882

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMOOT PECKENPAUGH MELANIE

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 213353

Parcel/Seq #: 10037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E/2

Acct #: 545053000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

482,688

104,300

482,688

104,300

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARDY BYRL W

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 5229

Parcel/Seq #: 10038/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545054000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

294,315

45,024

294,315

45,024

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH PAT

PO BOX 254

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0254

Owner #: 217879

Parcel/Seq #: 10039/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 4 GH&H

S/2

Acct #: 545055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

16,810

403,566

77,042

420,376

93,852

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WIEBE SHIRLEY TRUST

 SHIRLEY WIEBE

8208 VICTORY DR

AMARILLO TX 79119

Owner #: 276462

Parcel/Seq #: 10040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 10043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 480.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2 & THE SE/4

Acct #: 545057000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

460,115

71,785

460,115

71,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLINSWORTH TWILA W

14039 COUNTY ROAD 2

PERRYTON TX 79070-6101

Owner #: 215991

Parcel/Seq #: 10044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545058000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

12,846

6,300

149,437

21,908

172,083

44,554

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSENITZ NADINE WIEBE

PO BOX 50

BUSBY MT 59016-0050

Owner #: 215994

Parcel/Seq #: 213464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NW/4

Acct #: 54505801

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,160

22,080

151,160

22,080

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WIEBE SHIRLEY TRUST

 SHIRLEY WIEBE

8208 VICTORY DR

AMARILLO TX 79119

Owner #: 276462

Parcel/Seq #: 213465/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 54505802

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIESEN WILLIS

9170 MEADOWCREST ST

FRISCO TX 75033-3620

Owner #: 4290

Parcel/Seq #: 10048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SE/4

Acct #: 545059300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARR JULIE G

991 E 142

HOLDENVILLE OK 74848

Owner #: 275948

Parcel/Seq #: 10049/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545060100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,600

8,640

129,600

8,640

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOORES DALE S

470 JERNIGAN ROAD

COPPER CANYON TX 75077

Owner #: 275947

Parcel/Seq #: 10049/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545060100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,600

8,640

129,600

8,640

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH FAMILY TRUST

 DEE SMITH TRUSTEE

PO BOX 193

BOISE CITY OK 73933-0193

Owner #: 216991

Parcel/Seq #: 10049/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545060100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

259,200

17,280

259,200

17,280

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PAUL FARMS LLC

PO BOX 51858

AMARILLO TX 79159-1858

Owner #: 212517

Parcel/Seq #: 10051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 560.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 4 GH&H

W/2 & S 240 ACRES OF THE E/2

Acct #: 545061000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

946,432

210,700

946,432

210,700

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON PAUL FARMS LLC

PO BOX 51858

AMARILLO TX 79159-1858

Owner #: 212517

Parcel/Seq #: 10052/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 78.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE PART

Acct #: 545062000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,642

10,273

72,642

10,273

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R FAMILY

 JOE LAMASTER

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7128

Parcel/Seq #: 10058/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 293.3330

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 4 GH&H

S/2 & THE S 120 A OF THE N/2

Acct #: 545063220000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

506,552

109,099

506,552

109,099

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRISON EDWARD J ESTATE

COLORADO STATE BANK & TRUST/RPS

P.O. BOX 24128

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73124

Owner #: 218567

Parcel/Seq #: 10058/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 146.6670

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 4 GH&H

S/2 & THE S 120 A OF THE N/2

Acct #: 545063220000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

253,275

54,549

253,275

54,549

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TODD EMILY HART TRUST

PO BOX 835

ARGYLE TX 76226-0835

Owner #: 12376

Parcel/Seq #: 10062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 4 GH&H

E/2 OF THE N 200 ACRES

Acct #: 545063410000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

188,443

41,806

188,443

41,806

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEGRANES GEILS ADOUE TODD

9924 CRESTRIDGE DR

DENTON TX 76207-5616

Owner #: 5481

Parcel/Seq #: 10064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 4 GH&H

W/2 OF THE N 200 ACRES

Acct #: 545063510000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

186,742

41,464

186,742

41,464

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 10065/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

644,414

103,770

644,414

103,770

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TERHUNE BARRY & LESHIA

154 LONG STORY RD

DURANGO CO 81301-6240

Owner #: 212249

Parcel/Seq #: 10066/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E/2

Acct #: 545065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

492,944

105,340

492,944

105,340

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINCHER SALLY DEE

422 RAMADA TRL

AMARILLO TX 79108-1306

Owner #: 276124

Parcel/Seq #: 10070/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 4 GH&H

THE W/2

Acct #: 545066010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

157,341

24,878

157,341

24,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIBSON ROBERT R

2505 N ALEXANDER ST

SHERMAN TX 75092-2624

Owner #: 250632

Parcel/Seq #: 10070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 4 GH&H

THE W/2

Acct #: 545066010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

157,341

24,878

157,341

24,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STEPHEN D

PO BOX 318

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0318

Owner #: 210605

Parcel/Seq #: 10077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 480.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 4 GH&H

W PART

Acct #: 545067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

583,680

109,600

583,680

109,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TIMMONS LIVING TRUST 2005

 DELBERT

1313 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4514

Owner #: 214350

Parcel/Seq #: 10078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 4 GH&H

E/4

Acct #: 545068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

214,720

42,800

214,720

42,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HORN E DEAN

14140 COUNTY ROAD 7

PERRYTON TX 79070-6130

Owner #: 5995

Parcel/Seq #: 10079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.6100

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 545069000000000000

14140  CO RD 7   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,818

157,498

160,316

160,316

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CONNER JEAN L

1506 WINDING CANYON CT

KATY TX 77493-8078

Owner #: 2472

Parcel/Seq #: 10080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 4 GH&H

E/2

Acct #: 545070000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

295,644

45,422

295,644

45,422

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

L & H SOUTHERN LLC

 HALEY JONES

13701 TANGLE AIRE PT

AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 276430

Parcel/Seq #: 10081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 305.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 4 GH&H

W/2 EXCEPT 14.99 ACRES IN SW/4

Acct #: 545071000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

468,818

101,541

468,818

101,541

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HORN E DEAN

14140 COUNTY ROAD 7

PERRYTON TX 79070-6130

Owner #: 5995

Parcel/Seq #: 10082/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.3800

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 545071100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

4,838

12,136

803

16,974

5,641

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREGG BEVERLY L

9528 MORGAN CREEK DR

AUSTIN TX 78717

Owner #: 4891

Parcel/Seq #: 10084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 318.5000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545073100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

270,947

39,456

270,947

39,456

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WERKENTHIN MARY MARGARET 

ESTATE

 FRED B WERKENTHIN JR

3005 RIVA RIDGE RD

AUSTIN TX 78746-1817

Owner #: 13064

Parcel/Seq #: 10084/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 318.5000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545073100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

270,947

39,456

270,947

39,456

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNES DOUG

PO BOX 205

PERRYTON TX 79070-0205

Owner #: 276329

Parcel/Seq #: 265437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENT ONLYAcct #: 545073101

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,949

13,949

13,949

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARNES TANNER B

PO BOX 233

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0233

Owner #: 214792

Parcel/Seq #: 10086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545074000000000000

14155  CO RD 7   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,250

69,142

74,392

74,392

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 10087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 478.0000

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 545075000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

51,227

449,478

53,556

504,205

108,283

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PHILLIP & LINDA TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10543

Parcel/Seq #: 10088/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4

Acct #: 545076000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

79,867

6,535

79,867

6,535

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMSON H B TRUST

 GRANT E HEGRANES TRUSTEE

PO BOX 835

ARGYLE TX 76226-0835

Owner #: 12317

Parcel/Seq #: 10089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 39 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545077000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

678,944

117,636

678,944

117,636

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HADWIGER WILLIAM A

PO BOX H

ALVA OK 73717-0403

Owner #: 5044

Parcel/Seq #: 10092/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545079000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

762,272

140,988

762,272

140,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 10093/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545080000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

864,094

184,830

864,094

184,830

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUTLER THOMAS F

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1711

Parcel/Seq #: 10094/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 111.4920

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 4 GH&H

S OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 545081000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

32,544

103,884

15,621

136,428

48,165

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALSH TOM & SANDRA

50 RASPBERRY LN

CONWAY MO 65632-8723

Owner #: 216101

Parcel/Seq #: 10095/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 531.9640

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 4 GH&H

THE E/2 & THE NW/4 &

48.508 ACRES IN THE N PART

OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 545082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

570,688

98,878

570,688

98,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUTLER THOMAS F

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1711

Parcel/Seq #: 10097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 64.3720

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545084000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,301

25,800

5,775

68,101

48,076

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUTLER BENJAMIN B

11204 COUNTY ROAD L

PERRYTON TX 79070-6108

Owner #: 213263

Parcel/Seq #: 10098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 300.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4 GH&H

THE W/2

Acct #: 545084050000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

289,200

45,000

289,200

45,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALSH TOM & SANDRA

50 RASPBERRY LN

CONWAY MO 65632-8723

Owner #: 216101

Parcel/Seq #: 212569/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 197.6590

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE NE PART

Acct #: 54508412

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

215,555

37,359

215,555

37,359

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON JESUS F & ELVIA

PO BOX 741

PERRYTON TX 79070-0741

Owner #: 214727

Parcel/Seq #: 10100/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.2060

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545084200000000000

14045  CO RD 2   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

145,222

10,593

70,933

4,692

230,248

164,007

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LADD MICHAEL LANE

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 7098

Parcel/Seq #: 10101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 480.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 545085000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

515,315

79,626

515,315

79,626

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PHILLIP & LINDA TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10543

Parcel/Seq #: 10102/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 4 GH&H

SE/4

Acct #: 545086000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,163

23,941

154,163

23,941

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

L & H SOUTHERN LLC

 HALEY JONES

13701 TANGLE AIRE PT

AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 276430

Parcel/Seq #: 10103/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4 GH&H

S/2

Acct #: 545087000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

392,502

72,804

392,502

72,804

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HADWIGER WILLIAM A

PO BOX H

ALVA OK 73717-0403

Owner #: 5044

Parcel/Seq #: 10104/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4 GH&H

NW/4

Acct #: 545088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

228,349

228,349

228,349

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 10105/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4 GH&H

THE NE/4

Acct #: 545089000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,448

24,568

156,448

24,568

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUANAH PANHANDLE LLC

6600 LBJ FREEWAY SUITE 220

DALLAS TX 75240-6545

Owner #: 276128

Parcel/Seq #: 10106/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.2080

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545090000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

854,267

167,028

854,267

167,028

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 254811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.7920

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 4 GH&H

2.792 AC OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 54509050000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

16,082

16,082

16,082

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KOCH FERTILIZER LLC

ATT ACOUNTS PAYABLE

PO BOX 2985

WICHITA KS 67201-2985

Owner #: 212976

Parcel/Seq #: 10107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 23.0400

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 4 GH&H

SW CORNER OF THE S/2

Acct #: 545091000000000000

14000  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

23,040

624,798

647,838

647,838

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 10108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 614.4900

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

504,376

69,566

504,376

69,566

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MID AMERICA PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

ATTN AD VALOREM TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 4018

HOUSTON TX 77210-4018

Owner #: 8462

Parcel/Seq #: 10110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.4700

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545093500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,928

5,928

5,928

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PHILLIP & LINDA TRUST

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10543

Parcel/Seq #: 10111/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545094000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

19,429

604,007

120,642

623,436

140,071

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DONAHUE DITCHING INC

PO BOX 812

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0812

Owner #: 3305

Parcel/Seq #: 10112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545095000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

7,006

665,808

112,084

676,314

122,590

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 10118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 350.1000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 545096000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

337,496

52,515

337,496

52,515

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 265578/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.9200

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

10.92 AC S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 545096100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

19,110

62,115

39,066

120,291

120,291

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 10120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3780

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545096500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,756

8,756

8,756

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLEGOS BLANCA E

219 ASPEN ST

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276258

Parcel/Seq #: 10121/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1800

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

FARNSWORTH

Acct #: 545097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

432

432

432

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AVILA JOSE J JR

202 N SNIDER ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-2430

Owner #: 483

Parcel/Seq #: 10122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

FARNSWORTH

Acct #: 545098000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

240

240

240

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNSWORTH WATER SUPPLY CORP

PO BOX 226

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0226

Owner #: 3871

Parcel/Seq #: 10124/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.2290

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545099100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

458

458

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BEAUCHAMP SAMUEL KENT

PO BOX 301

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0301

Owner #: 215936

Parcel/Seq #: 10125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.5000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545099200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,600

3,600

3,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 10126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

FARNSWORTH

Acct #: 545100000000000000

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

6,000

142,650

148,650

148,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 10127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6900

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

FARNSWORTH SUBSTATION

Acct #: 545100500000000000

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,380

1,380

1,380

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOWLES JANEECE

2716 CHERRY ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-4142

Owner #: 276302

Parcel/Seq #: 10128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 117.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

N OF HWY 15

Acct #: 545101000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

112,788

17,550

112,788

17,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 10128/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 117.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4 GH&H

N OF HWY 15

Acct #: 545101000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

112,788

17,550

112,788

17,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 10129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.7600

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545101400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

21,120

21,120

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CONNER JEAN L

1506 WINDING CANYON CT

KATY TX 77493-8078

Owner #: 2472

Parcel/Seq #: 10130/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 559.3100

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 4 GH&H

N/2 &  PART OF THE S/2

Acct #: 545101500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

523,024

82,564

523,024

82,564

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUMPHREY JUSTIN & NATALIE

PO BOX 235

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0235

Owner #: 276418

Parcel/Seq #: 10131/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.1250

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,969

58,025

59,994

59,994

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 213441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.5650

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 54510205

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

9,582

9,582

9,582

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 212260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4590

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 4 GH&H

UNPLATTED W OF W OF B

Acct #: 5451023

0 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

800

52,500

53,300

53,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PHILLIP & LINDA TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10543

Parcel/Seq #: 10134/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

726,420

132,291

726,420

132,291

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANCOCK/HANKS INVESTMENTS LTD

 WHIT HANKS

2001 W HIGHWAY 290

DRIPPING SPRINGS TX 78620-4589

Owner #: 211644

Parcel/Seq #: 10135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545104000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

687,322

115,301

687,322

115,301

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS PHILLIP & LINDA TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10543

Parcel/Seq #: 10136/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545105000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

886,595

174,102

886,595

174,102

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN BRENT R & ESMERALDA

11999 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6721

Owner #: 12341

Parcel/Seq #: 10137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK 4 GH&H

IN THE W/2

Acct #: 545106000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

61,976

487,992

104,100

553,468

169,576

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 10138/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK 4 GH&H

E/2

Acct #: 545107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,653

353,774

61,889

360,427

68,542

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAR DEANN

2013 S TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 276219

Parcel/Seq #: 10139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SE/4

Acct #: 545108000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,690

22,515

151,690

22,515

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN BRENT R & ESMERALDA

11999 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6721

Owner #: 12341

Parcel/Seq #: 10141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 4 GH&H

THE SW/4

Acct #: 545109100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

277,657

62,094

277,657

62,094

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FUQUA JANET WEIGAND

 FARMERS NATIONAL COMPANY AGENT

PO BOX 542016

OMAHA NE 68154-8016

Owner #: 212352

Parcel/Seq #: 10143/3

Agent: FARMNATAG - FARMERS NATIONAL AGE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545109300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,125

26,304

139,125

26,304

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WEIGAND ERIC M

PO BOX 1900

CLAREMONT CA 91711-8900

Owner #: 212354

Parcel/Seq #: 10143/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545109300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,124

26,304

139,124

26,304

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEIGAND MICHAEL C JR

637 ALAMOSA DR

CLAREMONT CA 91711-2006

Owner #: 212353

Parcel/Seq #: 10143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545109300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,124

26,304

139,124

26,304

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAM TRUST

SCOTT ARCHER TRUSTEE

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 214794

Parcel/Seq #: 10144/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545110000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,610

110,565

22,243

113,175

24,853

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 10144/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545110000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

5,220

221,130

44,485

226,350

49,705

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 10144/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.63 

Situs:

 400.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545110000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

13,051

552,824

111,213

565,875

124,264

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN PROPERTIES LTD

 KIT BUSCHMAN

8228 CLEAR SPRING LN

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182-8201

Owner #: 253099

Parcel/Seq #: 10145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 4 GH&H

THE N/2

Acct #: 545111000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

444,327

89,677

444,327

89,677

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 10146/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 4 GH&H

S/2

Acct #: 545112000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

489,920

104,400

489,920

104,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVOL JOHN

 FNB ATTN JANICE TORGESON (DAVOL)

PO BOX 2127

AUSTIN TX 78768-2127

Owner #: 3060

Parcel/Seq #: 10148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

621,450

97,262

621,450

97,262

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 10149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 631.0000

 Map:

SEC 60 BLK 4 GH&HAcct #: 545114000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

130,500

936,277

197,445

1,066,777

327,945

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS GARRETT & WILLIAMS

6546 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 217875

Parcel/Seq #: 10154/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 210.6000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

203,018

31,590

203,018

31,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 10304/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.88 

Situs:

 112.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,130

16,236

101,130

16,236

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 10304/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 16.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,447

2,319

14,447

2,319

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SAVAGE DON C

PO BOX 263

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0263

Owner #: 10813

Parcel/Seq #: 10535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 630.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

742,333

144,429

742,333

144,429

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNS STEPHEN E &

ROBERT V JOHNS

7379 S HULEN ST STE B

FORT WORTH TX 76133-6629

Owner #: 6484

Parcel/Seq #: 10831/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 4T T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 550005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

381,056

70,560

381,056

70,560

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LADD MICHAEL LANE

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 7098

Parcel/Seq #: 10836/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 4T T&NO

IN THE S/2

Acct #: 550006000000000000

13515  CO RD 3   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

126,810

94,161

304,088

46,164

528,559

270,635

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRENT HEATON

PO BOX 298

ALVA OK 73717-0298

Owner #: 216446

Parcel/Seq #: 10991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 318.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 4T T&NO

E/2

Acct #: 550008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

450,141

92,691

450,141

92,691

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNNIHOO JAMES WILLIAM

PO BOX 736

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0736

Owner #: 216671

Parcel/Seq #: 11006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 4T T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 550009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

12,250

100,102

11,284

464,272

97,475

587,908

221,111

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURGER & BURGER INC

13517 COUNTY ROAD 5

PERRYTON TX 79070-6703

Owner #: 1598

Parcel/Seq #: 11540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 550011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

261,781

56,578

261,781

56,578

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BURGER BEVERLY ELAINE

13517 CR 5

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276910

Parcel/Seq #: 11618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 338.7400

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 4T T&NO

THE N/2 & THE N 18.74 ACRES

OUT OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

532,737

114,905

532,737

114,905

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURGER BEVERLY ELAINE

13517 CR 5

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276910

Parcel/Seq #: 214130/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 141.2600

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S 141.26 ACRES OUT OF

THE SW/4

Acct #: 55001350000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

205,190

42,643

205,190

42,643

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACZKO JAMES &/OR JILL COMER

JAMES E MACZKO

PO BOX 712918

SAN DIEGO CA 92171-2918

Owner #: 7708

Parcel/Seq #: 11705/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

41,387

10,877

760,184

140,820

815,948

196,584

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRENT HEATON

PO BOX 298

ALVA OK 73717-0298

Owner #: 216446

Parcel/Seq #: 11780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 635.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,900

914,540

189,250

918,440

193,150

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 11781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550015300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,800

4,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 11782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.3700

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550015500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

22,752

22,752

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 250521

Parcel/Seq #: 11783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 23.9400

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,400

20,582

14,925

1,316

38,907

25,298

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JEREMY

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 212532

Parcel/Seq #: 11784/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6200

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NO

2012 16X76 OAK MANOR MH

300' (N/S) X 380' (E/W) TRACT

OUT OF THE N/2

Acct #: 550017000000000000

804 E BUTLER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

3,563

20,532

24,095

24,095

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA WATER SUPPLY CORP

JEREMY BLAN

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 254187

Parcel/Seq #: 252557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.3900

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NO

WAKA CEMETERY

Acct #: 55001750000

808 E BUTLER WAKA  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

2,363

2,363

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 210815

Parcel/Seq #: 11786/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6100

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NO

LINKED - TO PID #211333

Acct #: 550018100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

6,212

6,212

6,212

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODGERS DENNIS LYNN FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 91

WAKA TX 79093-0091

Owner #: 210815

Parcel/Seq #: 211333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

LINKED - TO PID #11786

Acct #: 550018101

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

86,347

86,347

86,347

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAN JIMMY JR ESTATE

PO BOX 105

WAKA TX 79093-0105

Owner #: 972

Parcel/Seq #: 11787/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.5800

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550018500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,760

3,760

3,760

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC

3005 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE

LOVELAND CO 80538

Owner #: 276763

Parcel/Seq #: 11788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0390

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,120

4,120

4,120

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILCOTT FAMILY TRUST

JACK C & SANDRA L WILCOTT TTEES

PO BOX 1843

RIDGECREST CA 93556-1843

Owner #: 272661

Parcel/Seq #: 11789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 512.6000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

702,046

141,515

702,046

141,515

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAKA CHRISTIAN CENTER INC

J W DEWITT

PO BOX 401

PERRYTON TX 79070-0401

Owner #: 12828

Parcel/Seq #: 11791/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.8900

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 4T T&NO

PROPERTY NEXT TO

BLK 17 WAKA TOWN

Acct #: 550021010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,913

4,913

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LADD FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

1032 CONFIDENCE DR

LONGMONT CO 80504-8417

Owner #: 276911

Parcel/Seq #: 11792/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 242.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4T T&NO

THE N/2 LESS 32 A IN THE W/2

Acct #: 550022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

356,071

73,659

356,071

73,659

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 262142/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4T T&NO

THE W 32 ACRES OF THE N/2

Acct #: 55002201000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,040

12,320

55,040

12,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 11794/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.88 

Situs:

 224.8750

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 550023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

387,943

86,810

387,943

86,810

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 11794/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 32.1250

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 550023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,420

12,401

55,420

12,401

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 11796/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 155.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 550024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

120

146,206

21,340

146,326

21,460

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 11798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4T T&NO

S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550025010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,479

3,056

19,479

3,056

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 11798/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 60.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4T T&NO

S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550025010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,436

9,169

58,436

9,169

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GROVES TROY & DAKOTA GROVES

PO BOX 73

WAKA TX 79093-0073

Owner #: 272660

Parcel/Seq #: 11800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4T T&NO

THE N/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,696

11,688

72,696

11,688

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 11801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 210.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4T T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 550027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,222

59,750

293,222

59,750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COLE FARMS INC

425 COUNTY ROAD 506

HEREFORD TX 79045-7143

Owner #: 2376

Parcel/Seq #: 11802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

964,996

204,208

964,996

204,208

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTLETT JACK R

2745 N COUNTY ROAD 2150

DALLAS CITY IL 62330-2300

Owner #: 691

Parcel/Seq #: 11803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 595.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

664,300

117,450

664,300

117,450

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAMSTORFF JEANNE B ESTATE

PO BOX 250

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0250

Owner #: 4795

Parcel/Seq #: 11804/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 309.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,233

298,050

46,233

309,283

57,466

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAMSTORFF JEANNE FAMILY TR 

ESTATE

PO BOX 250

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0250

Owner #: 4798

Parcel/Seq #: 11804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 309.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,233

298,050

46,233

309,283

57,466

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAMSTORFF JEANNE B ESTATE

PO BOX 250

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0250

Owner #: 4795

Parcel/Seq #: 11805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550030100000000000

11550 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

83,655

87,155

87,155

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK HOWARD LEWIS &

LINDA SUE FAM LVG TR

3501 DOUBLEWOOD DR

LONGVIEW TX 75604-1300

Owner #: 267509

Parcel/Seq #: 11807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4T T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 550031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,152

381,056

70,560

382,208

71,712

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SWINK HOWARD LEWIS &

LINDA SUE FAM LVG TR

3501 DOUBLEWOOD DR

LONGVIEW TX 75604-1300

Owner #: 267509

Parcel/Seq #: 11808/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 550032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

26,301

300,957

45,702

327,258

72,003

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK HOWARD LEWIS &

LINDA SUE FAM LVG TR

3501 DOUBLEWOOD DR

LONGVIEW TX 75604-1300

Owner #: 267509

Parcel/Seq #: 11809/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 4T T&NO

OUT OF THE E/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550033000000000000

11601  CO RD S   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,600

353

9,953

9,953

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUVALL JASON & CYNTHIA

1913 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 214145

Parcel/Seq #: 11810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.5000

 Map:

SEC 24  BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 550034000000000000

13496  CO RD 3   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,375

156,189

160,564

160,564

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS BRIAN C & LEA

PO BOX 711

PERRYTON TX 79070-0711

Owner #: 250254

Parcel/Seq #: 265319/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 44 GILLIAM

IN THE S END OF THE SECTION

Acct #: 550034102

12900  CO RD 5   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

82,570

100,070

100,070

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAVAGE DON C

PO BOX 263

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0263

Owner #: 10813

Parcel/Seq #: 11811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.5000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 4T T&NO

NE/4 & S/2

Acct #: 550035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

20,331

790,418

147,748

810,749

168,079

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNNIHOO JAMES WILLIAM

PO BOX 736

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0736

Owner #: 216671

Parcel/Seq #: 11812/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 550036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,740

53,375

248,740

53,375

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 11814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 180.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

ALL OF THE SE/4 & E/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 550038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

227,952

43,920

227,952

43,920

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 11814/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 60.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

ALL OF THE SE/4 & E/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 550038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,984

14,640

75,984

14,640

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRACKETT SALLY DENDY

3909 RIDGELEA DR

AUSTIN TX 78731-6126

Owner #: 215740

Parcel/Seq #: 11815/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4 & W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550039000000000000

11302  CO RD R   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

24,194

4,527

24,194

4,527

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENDY DONNIE R

PO BOX 392

PERRYTON TX 79070-0392

Owner #: 3141

Parcel/Seq #: 11815/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.54 

Situs:

 130.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4 & W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550039000000000000

11302  CO RD R   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

157,261

29,429

157,261

29,429

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENDY KARYN LIFE ESTATE

 MARY LOU BATLAN

3408 NORMANDY RIDGE LANE

AUSTIN TX 78738-5443

Owner #: 213655

Parcel/Seq #: 11815/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4 & W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550039000000000000

11302  CO RD R   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,388

9,055

48,388

9,055

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LILLY CONNIE DENDY

15930 HIGHWAY 213

HIGGINS TX 79046-5110

Owner #: 7459

Parcel/Seq #: 11815/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:

 50.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4 & W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550039000000000000

11302  CO RD R   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,485

11,319

60,485

11,319

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DENDY DONNIE R

PO BOX 392

PERRYTON TX 79070-0392

Owner #: 3141

Parcel/Seq #: 11816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

BARN ON PID 11815

Acct #: 550040000000000000

11302  CO RD R   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D2  

6,400

6,400

6,400

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 11817/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 4T T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 550041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

37,350

483,749

104,666

521,099

142,016

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAVAGE DON C

PO BOX 263

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0263

Owner #: 10813

Parcel/Seq #: 11818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 550042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

211,395

42,076

211,395

42,076

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZIMMER MICHELE GOODHEART

1108 BARKLEY

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3828

Owner #: 250586

Parcel/Seq #: 11818/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 550042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

211,395

42,076

211,395

42,076

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 11819/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARRETT JUSTIN & LORI

6544 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 214634

Parcel/Seq #: 11821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 550044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

229,228

51,592

229,228

51,592

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS B N & LINDA

6546 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 216975

Parcel/Seq #: 213739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 5500442

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

247,372

52,888

247,372

52,888

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED GWENDOLENE P

PO BOX 448

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0448

Owner #: 10184

Parcel/Seq #: 11823/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 27.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,028

4,050

26,028

4,050

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EXCEL GRAIN LLC

6546 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 253059

Parcel/Seq #: 11824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 186.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4T T&NO

PART OF THE S/2

Acct #: 550046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

279,096

57,924

279,096

57,924

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS B N & LINDA

6546 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 216975

Parcel/Seq #: 11825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 550047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

247,984

53,140

247,984

53,140

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOREE TRAVIS

PO BOX 98

VALERA TX 76884-0098

Owner #: 216974

Parcel/Seq #: 11827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550049000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,002,180

214,864

1,002,180

214,864

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENDY DONNIE R

PO BOX 392

PERRYTON TX 79070-0392

Owner #: 3141

Parcel/Seq #: 11830/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.1500

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 550051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,016

46,502

304,016

46,502

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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POPE DAVID W

PO BOX 262

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0262

Owner #: 214002

Parcel/Seq #: 11831/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.9200

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4T T&NO

TRACT 1 - 2.07 A IN NE CORNER

OF E/2 & TRACT 2 - .85 A

IN THE SE CORNER OF E/2

Acct #: 550051100000000000

13383  CO RD 3   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,110

26,631

31,741

31,741

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAKKEN PEGGY TEST TRUST

GARY D THOMAS TRUSTEE

3407 MORRIS AVE

PUEBLO CO 81008-1373

Owner #: 276004

Parcel/Seq #: 11832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4T T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 550052000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

238,912

50,320

238,912

50,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS WILLIAM R ESTATE

ROBERTA K THOMAS

1109 W VISTA AVE

PHOENIX AZ 85021-8078

Owner #: 12288

Parcel/Seq #: 11832/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 4T T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 550052000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

238,912

50,320

238,912

50,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 11833/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 620.6270

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550053000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

971,511

210,000

971,511

210,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON PAUL FARMS LLC

PO BOX 51858

AMARILLO TX 79159-1858

Owner #: 212517

Parcel/Seq #: 11835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 4T T&NO

OUT OF THE SW CORNER

Acct #: 550053200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

34,400

7,700

34,400

7,700

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VINCENT BRIAN LAWRENCE

3449 CINDERELLA LN

AMARILLO TX 79121-1501

Owner #: 254192

Parcel/Seq #: 11839/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,030,030

219,426

1,030,030

219,426

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 11842/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550058000000000000

11580  CO RD T   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,056,952

226,130

1,056,952

226,130

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLYING C FARMS LLC

PO BOX 1620

GUYMON OK 73942-1620

Owner #: 276244

Parcel/Seq #: 11847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 639.9900

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550060000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

606,358

95,124

606,358

95,124

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOREE TRAVIS

PO BOX 98

VALERA TX 76884-0098

Owner #: 216974

Parcel/Seq #: 11852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

947,939

198,330

947,939

198,330

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUTTON OMAR & SHARON

902 S HIGHWAY 207

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3458

Owner #: 254150

Parcel/Seq #: 11853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

930,321

194,731

930,321

194,731

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUTTON KATHLEEN G

420 ROLAND ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3042

Owner #: 11992

Parcel/Seq #: 11855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 127.3300

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 4T T&NO

N/3

Acct #: 550065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,947

18,288

118,947

18,288

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST

 JAMES & HELEN BATSON

222 WEDGEWOOD WAY

ALLEN TX 75002-7483

Owner #: 216081

Parcel/Seq #: 11856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 63.6650

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S/3

Acct #: 550066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

61,373

9,550

61,373

9,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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REYNOLDS LIVING TRUST

 LESLIE D OR BILLIE J REYNOLDS

217 TERRA VERDE LN

MCKINNEY TX 75069-7468

Owner #: 216091

Parcel/Seq #: 11856/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 63.6650

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S/3

Acct #: 550066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

61,373

9,550

61,373

9,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEVER STEVEN M

11200 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5818

Owner #: 4885

Parcel/Seq #: 11857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 127.3300

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 4T T&NO

MID 1/3

Acct #: 550067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

119,220

17,733

119,220

17,733

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESPARZA ENRIQUE & HERMINIA

11111 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5819

Owner #: 218417

Parcel/Seq #: 11858/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.8500

 Map:

SEC 73 BLK 4T T&NO

SE CORNER OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550068000000000000

11111  FM 759   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,244

36,958

41,202

41,202

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUBERT BURTON L

1007 ARCHER ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3431

Owner #: 211090

Parcel/Seq #: 11859/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 67.0000

 Map:

SEC 73 BLK 4T T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 550069000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,460

24,620

111,460

24,620

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUBERT BURTON L

1007 ARCHER ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3431

Owner #: 211090

Parcel/Seq #: 11860/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.1600

 Map:

SEC 73 BLK 4T T&NO

E/2

Acct #: 550070000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,500

474,585

100,349

476,085

101,849

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O U T Y INC

PO BOX 766

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0766

Owner #: 9101

Parcel/Seq #: 11864/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 74 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550071000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

35,000

58,824

38,124

937,195

191,446

1,069,143

323,394

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BATSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST

 JAMES & HELEN BATSON

222 WEDGEWOOD WAY

ALLEN TX 75002-7483

Owner #: 216081

Parcel/Seq #: 11867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 75 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 550072000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS LIVING TRUST

 LESLIE D OR BILLIE J REYNOLDS

217 TERRA VERDE LN

MCKINNEY TX 75069-7468

Owner #: 216091

Parcel/Seq #: 11867/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 75 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 550072000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUTTON KATHLEEN G

420 ROLAND ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3042

Owner #: 11992

Parcel/Seq #: 11868/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 478.1300

 Map:

SEC 75 BLK 4T T&NO

E/2 & THE NW/4

Acct #: 550073000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

455,045

68,059

455,045

68,059

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN CODY & ABIGAIL

11393 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5811

Owner #: 215759

Parcel/Seq #: 11869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.8800

 Map:

SEC 75 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550073100000000000

11393  FM 759   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,290

95,075

98,365

98,365

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARRETT JUSTIN & LORI

6544 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 214634

Parcel/Seq #: 11870/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 76 BLK 4TAcct #: 550074000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

501,449

107,548

501,449

107,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS LINDA G

6546 HIGHWAY 152

DUMAS TX 79029-8004

Owner #: 214633

Parcel/Seq #: 11870/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 76 BLK 4TAcct #: 550074000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

501,449

107,548

501,449

107,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 11874/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.4310

 Map:

SEC 77 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550075300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

16,504

546,425

1,005,470

212,762

1,568,399

775,691

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN W E JR

288 COUNTY ROAD 340

HONDO TX 78861-6809

Owner #: 1480

Parcel/Seq #: 11875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550076000000000000

11530  FM 759   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

104,574

57,525

736,456

125,401

902,055

291,000

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEVER STEVEN M

11200 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5818

Owner #: 4885

Parcel/Seq #: 11878/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

THE SEC 79 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 550077000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

244,337

52,839

244,337

52,839

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 11879/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 4T T&NO

SW/4 & W 40 ACRES OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550078000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

147,430

30,863

147,430

30,863

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILBANKS JD AND RUBYJO TRUST

PO BOX 532

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0532

Owner #: 11261

Parcel/Seq #: 11879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 4T T&NO

SW/4 & W 40 ACRES OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550078000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

147,430

30,863

147,430

30,863

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 11881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 280.0000

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NE/4 & THE E 120 ACRES

OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550079100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

451,360

98,400

451,360

98,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS BRYCE D

1000 MAPLE DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3439

Owner #: 214572

Parcel/Seq #: 11883/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550080000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

748,614

135,432

748,614

135,432

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEVER STEVEN M

11200 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5818

Owner #: 4885

Parcel/Seq #: 11886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 637.1860

 Map:

SEC 81 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550081000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,076

268,134

51,857

915,851

194,691

1,237,918

516,758

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACKSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE 

TRUST

 JAMES R JACKSON TRUSTEE

501 SW 9TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79101-3347

Owner #: 211050

Parcel/Seq #: 11889/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 395.0000

 Map:

SEC 82 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

270,342

19,025

270,342

19,025

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY JOE DAVID & REGINA A

#6 LACOSTA DRIVE

AMARILLO TX 79124-7820

Owner #: 217228

Parcel/Seq #: 11890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 404.0000

 Map:

SEC 103 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550084000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

434,208

71,074

434,208

71,074

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSKA MARILYN DELORES 

REVOCABLE TR

MARILYN D HANSKA TRUSTEE

3200 CUMBERLAND DR

EDMOND OK 73034-8362

Owner #: 269568

Parcel/Seq #: 11891/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 104 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 550085000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

247,984

53,140

247,984

53,140

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEVER STEVEN M

11200 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5818

Owner #: 4885

Parcel/Seq #: 11892/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 480.0000

 Map:

SEC 104 BLK 4T T&NO

2013 16X76  XTREME MH

THE W/2 & THE NE/4

MANUFACTURER CMH BONHAM 935BO

Acct #: 550087000000000000

11200  FM 759   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

46,370

712,244

158,512

762,114

208,382

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEARSON MICHAEL D & SANDI 

PEARSON

1100 WILMETH DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-4020

Owner #: 217826

Parcel/Seq #: 11895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 550089000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

244,960

52,200

244,960

52,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 4T T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 550090000000000000

11395  CO RD X SPEARMAN TX 79081 5807 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

69,814

22,162

240,876

50,556

336,352

146,032

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS BRYCE D

1000 MAPLE DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3439

Owner #: 214572

Parcel/Seq #: 11902/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 550091000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

262,062

57,754

262,062

57,754

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED IRA G & DEBBIE

PO BOX 448

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0448

Owner #: 276623

Parcel/Seq #: 11903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 4T T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 550092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

226,816

46,560

226,816

46,560

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 11904/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 106 BLK 4T T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 550093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

147,382

22,368

147,382

22,368

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNNIHOO JAMES WILLIAM

PO BOX 736

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0736

Owner #: 216671

Parcel/Seq #: 11905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 106 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 550094000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,740

53,375

248,740

53,375

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS BETTY J CLEMENT

PO BOX 562

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0562

Owner #: 2965

Parcel/Seq #: 11906/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 106 BLK 4T T&NO

S/2

Acct #: 550095000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

270,413

37,881

270,413

37,881

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 11907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0000

 Map:

SEC 107 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550096000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,442

568,688

64,272

577,130

72,714

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 11908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.1900

 Map:

SEC 108 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

584,836

70,229

584,836

70,229

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL THOMAS BRODIE

2913 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 11909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 550097010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,975

9,975

9,975

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON MICHAEL D

1100 WILMETH DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-4020

Owner #: 9500

Parcel/Seq #: 11910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 4T T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 550098000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,087

23,937

154,087

23,937

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON DAN B

1014 BLODGETT DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3624

Owner #: 211771

Parcel/Seq #: 11911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 4T T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 550099000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

369,747

68,921

369,747

68,921

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OVERBY NELDA REV TRUST

1170 SPANISH RIVER RD

BOCA RATON FL 33432-7621

Owner #: 9252

Parcel/Seq #: 11912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 4T T&NO

SE/4

Acct #: 550100000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

222,680

45,020

222,680

45,020

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLRC 1 LLC

PO BOX 30

BOWLING GREEN MO 63334-0030

Owner #: 276088

Parcel/Seq #: 11913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550100500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

497,404

106,719

497,404

106,719

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TMKE 1 LLC

PO BOX 30

BOWLING GREEN MO 63334-0030

Owner #: 276089

Parcel/Seq #: 11913/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550100500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

497,404

106,719

497,404

106,719

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAYBILL VERNA PELTER REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1043 8TH STREET

ALVA OK 73717-3119

Owner #: 211383

Parcel/Seq #: 11916/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 137.1200

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550101800000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,699

20,317

129,699

20,317

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 411.3600

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550101800000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

389,097

60,950

389,097

60,950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11919/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 91.5200

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 4T T&NO

OUT OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550102100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

88,225

13,728

88,225

13,728

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 939 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 11920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 413.0000

 Map:

SEC 112 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

664,735

155,815

664,735

155,815

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR & DEBORAH

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 276547

Parcel/Seq #: 11921/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

SE/4

Acct #: 550104000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

152,703

23,836

152,703

23,836

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EVANS MARY MARGARETTE

PO BOX 612

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0612

Owner #: 3806

Parcel/Seq #: 11924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 49.9990

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 550105000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,449

5,409

42,449

5,409

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 550106000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

145,213

23,199

145,213

23,199

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

H & H WATER WELL SERVICE

PO BOX 158

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0158

Owner #: 5014

Parcel/Seq #: 11927/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 17.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 550107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,753

1,658

13,753

1,658

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLTON J R FAMILY LTD

PO BOX 158

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0158

Owner #: 250576

Parcel/Seq #: 11927/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 8.5000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 550107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,876

829

6,876

829

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLTON RESOURCES LTD

PO BOX 667

PERRYTON TX 79070-0667

Owner #: 213647

Parcel/Seq #: 11927/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 17.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 550107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,753

1,658

13,753

1,658

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLTON S W FAMILY LTD

PO BOX 667

PERRYTON TX 79070-0667

Owner #: 250577

Parcel/Seq #: 11927/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 8.5000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 550107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,876

829

6,876

829

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 4T T&NO

2 AC TRACT OUT OF E/2

Acct #: 550108300000000000

12745  CO RD 2 SPEARMAN TX 79081 5809 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

77,638

5,216

538,551

87,806

624,905

5,664

168,496

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

NEED IT MORE LP

PO BOX 540

SUNRAY TX 79086-0540

Owner #: 250619

Parcel/Seq #: 11932/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550110000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

991,220

211,380

991,220

211,380

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN W E JR

288 COUNTY ROAD 340

HONDO TX 78861-6809

Owner #: 1480

Parcel/Seq #: 11934/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550111000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

718,616

126,004

722,116

129,504

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 11935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.4000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550112000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

703,212

123,105

703,212

123,105

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL DELLA H

12053 IRISH MIST RD NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87122-3116

Owner #: 276553

Parcel/Seq #: 11936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 214.5560

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,949

41,533

236,949

41,533

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL JAMES TALBOT

PO BOX 16031

LUBBOCK TX 79490-6031

Owner #: 2918

Parcel/Seq #: 11936/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 214.5560

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,949

41,533

236,949

41,533

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TY LLC

PO BOX 854

PERRYTON TX 79070-0854

Owner #: 263298

Parcel/Seq #: 11936/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 214.5560

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,949

41,533

236,949

41,533

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 11937/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 139 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550114000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

667,564

107,494

667,564

107,494

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOS NINAS LP

1310 SHADY LN

HONDO TX 78861-1013

Owner #: 251011

Parcel/Seq #: 11938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 279.8000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S/W 279.8 ACRES

Acct #: 550115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

468,347

104,211

468,347

104,211

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 146.6000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E 2/3 OF THE NE/4 &

THE E 40.2 ACRES OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 550116000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,999

21,197

139,999

21,197

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE FRESH LLC

8 CANYON VIEW DR

DALHART TX 79022-4100

Owner #: 256605

Parcel/Seq #: 11941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 213.3300

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4 & W/3 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 550117000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

296,370

60,200

296,370

60,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 10930

Parcel/Seq #: 11942/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 4T T&NOAcct #: 550118000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOS NINAS LP

1310 SHADY LN

HONDO TX 78861-1013

Owner #: 251011

Parcel/Seq #: 11946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.8000

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 4T T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 550119000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

488,364

104,378

488,364

104,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORCROSS MILDRED D REV TRUST

3825 VALERIE PL NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87111-4032

Owner #: 9021

Parcel/Seq #: 11948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 4T T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 550120000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,257

23,011

142,257

23,011

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUMANN VICTOR & DEBORAH

12745 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5809

Owner #: 276547

Parcel/Seq #: 11949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 4T T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 550121000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

167,848

28,230

167,848

28,230

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 11952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 55.0000

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 4T T&NO

ALL THE NW/4 IN OCHILTREE CO

Acct #: 550122000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

53,020

8,250

53,020

8,250

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILHELM TIM

241 LISA LN

AMARILLO TX 79118-8021

Owner #: 269634

Parcel/Seq #: 11953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 215.0000

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 4T T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 550123000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

207,260

32,250

207,260

32,250

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 11963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 57.5000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 10 HT&B

N/2

Acct #: 555001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,478

9,488

58,478

9,488

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

DAVID D & RITA SELL MANAGING 

PARTNE

PO BOX 129

BOOKER TX 79005-0129

Owner #: 213410

Parcel/Seq #: 212804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 57.5000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 5550015

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

56,067

8,775

56,067

8,775

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALBERT MIKE J TRUST

 I ALBERT TRUSTEE

RR 1 BOX 69

KNOWLES OK 73844-4700

Owner #: 140

Parcel/Seq #: 11965/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 10 HT&B

E/2

Acct #: 555002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

317,800

50,788

317,800

50,788

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOCKING JOHN R

15092 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-4118

Owner #: 5807

Parcel/Seq #: 11966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

230,855

314,321

50,427

548,676

284,782

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOERRIE MARY LOU

1750 131ST LN NW

COON RAPIDS MN 55448-1355

Owner #: 211591

Parcel/Seq #: 12044/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,462

24,092

154,462

24,092

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOERRIE PEGGY L

3318 GRIMES AVE NORTH

ROBBINSDALE MN 55422-3221

Owner #: 211592

Parcel/Seq #: 12044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,462

24,092

154,462

24,092

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS ROY E & VERNONA ESTATE

15050 COUNTY ROAD 28

BOOKER TX 79005-4114

Owner #: 250367

Parcel/Seq #: 12187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 10 HT&B

IN THE W/2

Acct #: 555005100000000000

15050  CO RD 28   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

17,500

53,629

295,688

44,656

366,817

8,840

106,945

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

FLUITT CYNTHIA R

201 FORBES AVE

SAN ANSELMO CA 94960-2313

Owner #: 4148

Parcel/Seq #: 12283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 323.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555006100000000000

15015  CO RD 28   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

112,861

3,732

355,586

64,516

475,679

184,609

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLUITT CYNTHIA R

201 FORBES AVE

SAN ANSELMO CA 94960-2313

Owner #: 4148

Parcel/Seq #: 12284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 107.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 10 HT&B

S 107 ACRES OUT OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555006200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

120,074

21,169

120,074

21,169

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRINDLE JOHN & VIRGINIA TRUST

 VIRGINIA TRINDLE TRUSTEE

10239 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-6100

Owner #: 12467

Parcel/Seq #: 12288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 214.0000

 Map:

NW/4 & N 53 ACRES

OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

206,296

32,100

206,296

32,100

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD DOAK WADE

119 KILLINGSWORTH AVE

BOOKER TX 79005-7000

Owner #: 782

Parcel/Seq #: 12289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NE/4

Acct #: 555009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

150,593

23,699

150,593

23,699

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHULTZ BRADLEY E

PO BOX 389

BOOKER TX 79005-0389

Owner #: 10916

Parcel/Seq #: 12290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 483.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NW/4 & THE S/2

Acct #: 555010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,064

459,271

68,795

461,335

70,859

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD CLYDE & JO ANN

REVOCABLE TRUST dated 12-18-87

14901 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-9715

Owner #: 781

Parcel/Seq #: 12292/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 634.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,680

659,091

87,510

667,771

96,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARPER CLYDENE

15035 COUNTY ROAD 26

BOOKER TX 79005-4109

Owner #: 5284

Parcel/Seq #: 13180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

164,749

182,249

182,249

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LACEY JADE

PO BOX 389

BOOKER TX 79005-0389

Owner #: 250910

Parcel/Seq #: 13283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

618,888

96,300

618,888

96,300

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

T I BAR FARMS INC

14915 COUNTY ROAD 25

BOOKER TX 79005-4142

Owner #: 12036

Parcel/Seq #: 13321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

518,240

34,530

518,240

34,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OSBORN LINDA C EPP LIFE ESTATE

906 S SHUMARD DR

STILLWATER OK 74074-1146

Owner #: 217660

Parcel/Seq #: 13322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 10 HT&B

THE W 120 ACRES OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,680

18,000

115,680

18,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 946 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

NAYLOR DALE

RR 1 BOX 65

BALKO OK 73931-9730

Owner #: 215974

Parcel/Seq #: 13326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 200.2500

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 10 HT&B

NW/4 & THE E 40 ACRES

OF THE SW4

Acct #: 555018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

168,815

28,039

168,815

28,039

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS MARJERY P

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 204

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 11839

Parcel/Seq #: 13327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.4200

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 10 HT&B

THE E/2

Acct #: 555019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,360

3,466

294,456

45,573

301,282

52,399

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANESS BOBBY W

PO BOX 60

PERRYTON TX 79070-0060

Owner #: 7754

Parcel/Seq #: 13329/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0800

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555021000000000000

15061  CO RD 23   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,640

109,902

113,542

113,542

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAYLOR DALE

RR 1 BOX 65

BALKO OK 73931-9730

Owner #: 215974

Parcel/Seq #: 13330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0100

 Map:

SEC 39 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

593,353

86,642

593,353

86,642

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANNUM ONETA TRUST

PO BOX 882

ALVA OK 73717-0882

Owner #: 210170

Parcel/Seq #: 13331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 10 HT&B

THE N/2

Acct #: 555024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,220

47,646

308,220

47,646

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA KEVIN D

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 215092

Parcel/Seq #: 13332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 10 HT&B

THE S/2

Acct #: 555025000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,444

48,150

309,444

48,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 13334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 10 HT&B

2008 30X56 ALAMO DW MH

Acct #: 555027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

52,244

607,805

88,807

663,549

144,551

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON FAMILY LEGACY TRUST

 ROXANN F STORMS

15960 LINWOOD RD

BONNER SPRINGS KS 66012-7167

Owner #: 276626

Parcel/Seq #: 13335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 10 HT&B

E/2

Acct #: 555028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,408

48,300

310,408

48,300

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 13336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 10 HT&B

THE N/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,964

11,524

75,964

11,524

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES DIXIE D

PO BOX 716

PERRYTON TX 79070-0716

Owner #: 5255

Parcel/Seq #: 13337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 10 HT&B

S/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,811

11,461

75,811

11,461

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANRY LINDA GAYLE

506 E LAFAYETTE AVE

IOWA PARK TX 76367-2408

Owner #: 259078

Parcel/Seq #: 13338/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NW/4

Acct #: 555031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,218

7,679

50,218

7,679

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH E DUANE

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 8149

Parcel/Seq #: 13338/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NW/4

Acct #: 555031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,218

7,679

50,218

7,679

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH RONALD LLOYD

356658 E 960 RD

STROUD OK 74079-3884

Owner #: 259077

Parcel/Seq #: 13338/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NW/4

Acct #: 555031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,218

7,679

50,218

7,679

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE STEVEN & PAIGE

12803 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6523

Owner #: 12827

Parcel/Seq #: 13339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 476.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 10 HT&B

THE S/2 & THE NE/4

Acct #: 555032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

450,440

67,257

450,440

67,257

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DINGMAN RONALD

15000 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6504

Owner #: 3249

Parcel/Seq #: 210012/1

Agent: AMAPOSTEMP - AMARILLO POSTAL EMP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 55503201

15000  CO RD 17   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

51,034

68,534

68,534

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 13340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 10 HT&B

NW/4

Acct #: 555033000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,023

21,858

143,023

21,858

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER C W JR

2405 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5850

Owner #: 8478

Parcel/Seq #: 13341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 346.8200

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 10 HT&B

N/2 & THE N 25 ACRES

OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555034000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,340

316,128

41,320

327,468

52,660

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM A

15050 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6572

Owner #: 8524

Parcel/Seq #: 13342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 297.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 10 HT&B

SE/4 & THE S 136 ACRES

OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555034100000000000

14336  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

375,030

3,168

265,818

31,974

647,516

1,883

411,789

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 13343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 10 HT&B

THE W/2

Acct #: 555036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,500

16,800

297,706

44,198

318,006

64,498

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM A

15050 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6572

Owner #: 8524

Parcel/Seq #: 13344/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 150.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 10 HT&B

THE N 150 ACRES OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

145,415

22,665

145,415

22,665

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM A

15050 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6572

Owner #: 8524

Parcel/Seq #: 13345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 173.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 10 HT&B

S 173 ACRES OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555038100000000000

15050 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

167,097

25,961

167,097

25,961

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN CONNIE

14855 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6543

Owner #: 274757

Parcel/Seq #: 13346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NE/4

Acct #: 555039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

153,652

23,264

153,652

23,264

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE STEVEN & PAIGE

12803 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6523

Owner #: 12827

Parcel/Seq #: 13348/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 484.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 10 HT&B

THE W/2 & SW4

Acct #: 555040000000000000

12803  CO RD D   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

179,322

27,750

456,062

67,118

666,634

277,690

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAECHTER SAMANTHA

12935 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6525

Owner #: 253079

Parcel/Seq #: 13350/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 40.3000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

THE SW/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555042000000000000

12930  CO RD D PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,500

815

30,810

2,028

35,125

6,343

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COX VICKIE D

PO BOX 623

PERRYTON TX 79070-0623

Owner #: 2680

Parcel/Seq #: 13351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.3000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

SE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555042200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,368

5,847

38,368

5,847

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH RAYMOND

112 SOTOL PASS

GEORGETOWN TX 78633-4888

Owner #: 8162

Parcel/Seq #: 13352/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.6000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

N/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555042400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,698

12,090

77,698

12,090

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARP LINDA FROHLICK

4631 S ENSENADA ST

AURORA CO 80015-5823

Owner #: 213563

Parcel/Seq #: 13353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.2000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

NE/4

Acct #: 555043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,397

24,180

155,397

24,180

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 13354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.2000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,781

23,927

154,781

23,927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES DIXIE D

PO BOX 716

PERRYTON TX 79070-0716

Owner #: 5255

Parcel/Seq #: 13355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.6000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

N/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 555045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

11,852

77,120

11,852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OWENS PATRICIA A

7601 SE KING HILL RD

SAINT JOSEPH MO 64504-2365

Owner #: 255287

Parcel/Seq #: 211766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.6000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 10 HT&B

THE S/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 5550455

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,716

11,410

74,716

11,410

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRILLHART MARVIN R JR

PO BOX 1162

PERRYTON TX 79070-1162

Owner #: 210577

Parcel/Seq #: 13357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 624.0500

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555046100000000000

14905  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

9,874

501,104

33,319

510,978

43,193

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART BRIAN

PO BOX 1072

PERRYTON TX 79070-1072

Owner #: 214506

Parcel/Seq #: 13358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 15.5100

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555047000000000000

14905  CO RD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

27,143

205,152

4,159

236,454

119,942

116,512

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 13359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

620,823

96,109

620,823

96,109

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAM TRUST

SCOTT ARCHER TRUSTEE

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 214794

Parcel/Seq #: 13361/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 20.2500

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 HT&B

NW PART

Acct #: 555049010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,438

17,799

2,903

20,237

5,341

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 13361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 60.7500

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 HT&B

NW PART

Acct #: 555049010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

7,313

53,396

8,709

60,709

16,022

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAM TRUST

 SCOTT ARCHER TRUSTEE

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 214794

Parcel/Seq #: 13362/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 HT&B

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555049020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 13362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 HT&B

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555049020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 13364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 HT&B

NW/4 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 555050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

12,672

80,414

9,636

93,086

22,308

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 13366/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 319.7200

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 HT&B

THE E/2

Acct #: 555051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

296,894

47,024

296,894

47,024

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURDICK KENDA

PO BOX 442

PERRYTON TX 79070-0442

Owner #: 1596

Parcel/Seq #: 13367/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.2800

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 10 H&TB

1998 30X72 SATURN DW MH

Acct #: 555051100000000000

0  CO RD C   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,240

68,180

70,420

70,420

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD CLYDE

14901 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-9715

Owner #: 780

Parcel/Seq #: 13368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555052000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

611,282

95,954

611,282

95,954

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS DAVID & RHONDA DALE

14885 COUNTY ROAD 24

BOOKER TX 79005-4105

Owner #: 276696

Parcel/Seq #: 13370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 10 HT&B

NE/4

Acct #: 555053100000000000

14885  CO RD 24   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

10,500

38,549

13,043

149,420

23,250

211,512

85,342

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STOLLINGS DAVID MARION FAMILY TR

EDNA MAE STOLLINGS TTEE

14885 CO RD 24

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 250873

Parcel/Seq #: 265584/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 476.1800

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 55505311

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

458,715

71,294

458,715

71,294

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAMES MONTY & SUNDAY

PO BOX 284

BOOKER TX 79005-0284

Owner #: 257935

Parcel/Seq #: 255842/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.5500

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 10 HT&B

OUT OF THE S/2

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 55505410100

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,494

1,494

1,494

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAYLOR DALE

RR 1 BOX 65

BALKO OK 73931-9730

Owner #: 215974

Parcel/Seq #: 255842/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.5500

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 10 HT&B

OUT OF THE S/2

UND 1/2 INT

Acct #: 55505410100

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,494

1,494

1,494

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTIN RACHEL

14888 COUNTY ROAD 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4145

Owner #: 266487

Parcel/Seq #: 260113/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.7200

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 10 HT&B

300X250 TRACT OUT OF SW/4

Acct #: 55505410200

11947  COUNTY ROAD J PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,010

175,628

178,638

178,638

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

T I BAR FARMS INC

14915 COUNTY ROAD 25

BOOKER TX 79005-4142

Owner #: 12036

Parcel/Seq #: 13376/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 10 HT&B

1997 16X56 FESTIVAL LIMITED MH

Acct #: 555056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

46,594

599,519

85,747

649,613

135,841

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 13377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 401.5000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK 10 HT&B

E/2

Acct #: 555057000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

388,053

60,510

388,053

60,510

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEVAND ROBERT REVOCABLE TRUST

 ROBERT M LEVAND

1129 FERRETTO PKWY

DAYTON NV 89403-6416

Owner #: 214856

Parcel/Seq #: 13379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 241.5000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK 10 HT&B

THE W/2

Acct #: 555059000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

233,177

36,330

233,177

36,330

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LACEY JADE

PO BOX 389

BOOKER TX 79005-0389

Owner #: 250910

Parcel/Seq #: 13380/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555060000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

600,802

94,741

600,802

94,741

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD CLYDE & JO ANN

REVOCABLE TRUST dated 12-18-87

14901 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-9715

Owner #: 781

Parcel/Seq #: 13381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555061000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

601,148

94,848

601,148

94,848

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 13382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 557.9340

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555062000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

432

522,954

82,360

523,386

82,792

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANSTED TODD J & KAREN

PO BOX 155

PERRYTON TX 79070-0155

Owner #: 213745

Parcel/Seq #: 13383/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0660

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555062100000000000

14900  CO RD 28   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,616

65,175

68,791

68,791

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD CLYDE & JO ANN

REVOCABLE TRUST dated 12-18-87

14901 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-9715

Owner #: 781

Parcel/Seq #: 13385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555063100000000000

14901  CO RD 29   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

17,500

93,871

14,474

60,608

8,902

186,453

4,810

129,937

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON DEBRA ANN TAYLOR

REECE EDMUND TAYLOR

12128 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6120

Owner #: 258014

Parcel/Seq #: 13386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.5000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 10 HT&B

N/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 555064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,391

12,233

75,391

12,233

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FETZER SUSAN G

300 HEDRICK ST

BEAUFORT NC 28516-2085

Owner #: 3948

Parcel/Seq #: 13387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 324.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 10 HT&B

S/2

Acct #: 555065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

311,894

48,418

311,894

48,418

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCARBOROUGH FAMILY TRUST

5-17-04 JAMES W TRUSTEE

261 HACIENDA DR

ARCADIA CA 91006-2237

Owner #: 215601

Parcel/Seq #: 13388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.5000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NE/4

Acct #: 555065500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,602

12,075

77,602

12,075

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SERIES 2 SURFACE LANDS

CLARENESYS DAIRY SERIES LLC

6000 SHEPHERD MOUNTAIN CV UNIT 

1710

AUSTIN TX 78730-4908

Owner #: 275826

Parcel/Seq #: 13388/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.5000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 10 HT&B

THE NE/4

Acct #: 555065500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,602

12,075

77,602

12,075

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRASHER TERRY D EXEMPT TRUST

 ANB REAL ESTATE DEPT

PO BOX 1

AMARILLO TX 79105-0001

Owner #: 215467

Parcel/Seq #: 13389/1

Agent: AMANATBNKT - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.5000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 10 HT&B

S/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 555066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,602

12,075

77,602

12,075

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENTON WENDELL E

6813 NICK ST

AMARILLO TX 79119-6394

Owner #: 255507

Parcel/Seq #: 13390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 28.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 10 HT&B

THE S/2

Acct #: 555067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,160

10,780

48,160

10,780

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GEE SEPARATE PROPERTY TR

LEONE MCGEE & JP ROGERS III TTEES

4205 ORMSTON CIR

ROCK HILL SC 29732-8076

Owner #: 262291

Parcel/Seq #: 13390/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 28.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 10 HT&B

THE S/2

Acct #: 555067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,160

10,780

48,160

10,780

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOCKING JOHN R

15092 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-4118

Owner #: 5807

Parcel/Seq #: 13393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 56.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 10 HT&B

THE N/2

Acct #: 555068100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

53,984

8,400

53,984

8,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANLIN REAL ESTATE LLC

801 MARSHALL RD

CLINTON OK 73601-6020

Owner #: 250176

Parcel/Seq #: 214127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7000

 Map:

SEC 118 BLK 10 HT&B

.70 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 55506880000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,400

8,400

8,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE STEVEN J TRUST

 LOUIS L CHASE TRUSTEE

4641 NEW HOPE ROAD

AUBREY TX 76227-6821

Owner #: 2120

Parcel/Seq #: 13395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 282.1700

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 10 HT&B

THE S/2

Acct #: 555069000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

211,737

13,714

211,737

13,714

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARTON'S READY MIX INC

PO BOX 286

BOOKER TX 79005-0286

Owner #: 4458

Parcel/Seq #: 13399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3100

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 10 HT&BAcct #: 555072000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TB - City of Booker
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,413

170,314

182,727

182,727

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUSTER CRAIG & TREVA

PO BOX 130

BOOKER TX 79005-0130

Owner #: 2869

Parcel/Seq #: 13400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 275.1900

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 10 HT&B

THE N/2

Acct #: 555073000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,524

185,936

24,053

188,460

26,577

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHAPARRAL REAL ESTATE LLC

701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73114-7806

Owner #: 213440

Parcel/Seq #: 213934/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.8100

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 10 HT&B

OUT OF THE N/2

Acct #: 55507310000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,793

21,793

21,793

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIPPER CECIL J & ASHLEA

PO BOX 285

BOOKER TX 79005-0285

Owner #: 212156

Parcel/Seq #: 258016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 16.0000

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 10 HT&B

OUT OF THE N/2

Acct #: 55507340000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,960

864

12,960

864

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUSTER CRAIG & TREVA

PO BOX 130

BOOKER TX 79005-0130

Owner #: 2869

Parcel/Seq #: 13401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 311.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 10 HT&B

THE N/2

Acct #: 555074000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

284,498

41,038

284,498

41,038

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD LOIS

15090 COUNTY ROAD 4

BOOKER TX 79005-4318

Owner #: 216014

Parcel/Seq #: 13402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 76.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 10 HT&B

E/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555075000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

73,264

11,400

73,264

11,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GN&D FARMS LLC

8762 E 105TH PL

TULSA OK 74133-7005

Owner #: 276968

Parcel/Seq #: 13403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 76.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 10 HT&B

THE W/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555075500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

80,590

11,400

80,590

11,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS EUGENE L

13620 HIGHWAY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4130

Owner #: 3182

Parcel/Seq #: 13404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 150.9700

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 10 HT&B

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555076000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

167,638

29,458

167,638

29,458

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEVERS EUGENE L

13620 HIGHWAY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4130

Owner #: 3182

Parcel/Seq #: 13405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 304.0000

 Map:

SEC 121 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555076500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,350

283,842

40,269

285,192

41,619

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 13406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 301.0000

 Map:

SEC 121 BLK 10 SPRR

S/2

Acct #: 555077000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

306,464

38,418

306,464

38,418

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEROD TRAVIS & KASEY

PO BOX 565

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 275902

Parcel/Seq #: 13408/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.3000

 Map:

SEC 122 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555078000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

165,630

19,138

165,630

19,138

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING CARSON E & MANDY

13760 HIGHWAY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4132

Owner #: 216640

Parcel/Seq #: 13409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 29.2600

 Map:

SEC 122 BLK 10 SPRR

NW CORNER OF E PT OF S/2

Acct #: 555078100000000000

13760 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

157,333

4,608

30,496

4,498

195,737

169,739

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KERNS DONALD JOE & OUIDA

PO BOX 327

BOOKER TX 79005-0327

Owner #: 6847

Parcel/Seq #: 13410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 305.0000

 Map:

SEC 122 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2

Acct #: 555079000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

290,618

45,084

290,618

45,084

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THORPE ROBERT J & SHARON DIANE

12890 COUNTY ROAD 12

PERRYTON TX 79070-7125

Owner #: 214821

Parcel/Seq #: 13412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 122 BLK 10 SPRR

SW CORNER OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555080000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

128,161

18,062

128,161

18,062

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARGUES JERRY

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 5257

Parcel/Seq #: 13413/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.7500

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRR

1987 REDMAN & 1988 OAKCREEK MH

220'X550' TRACT ALSO KNOWN

AS PART OF TOWN OF HUNTOON

Acct #: 555081000000000000

13644 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,125

23,594

27,719

27,719

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS WILLIAM A JR

PO BOX 1041

PERRYTON TX 79070-1041

Owner #: 3687

Parcel/Seq #: 13414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8700

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRR

2003 16X76 CLAYTON MH

Acct #: 555082000000000000

13646  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,740

28,857

34,597

34,597

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS EUGENE L

13620 HIGHWAY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4130

Owner #: 3182

Parcel/Seq #: 13415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 58.0000

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRR

PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555083000000000000

13620 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,000

28,523

407

52,926

4,937

84,856

36,867

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 13418/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.7100

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRR

HUNTOON

Acct #: 555085000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

10,685

15,096

25,781

25,781

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES JERRY

PO BOX 1189

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 5257

Parcel/Seq #: 13419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9600

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555086000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,680

1,680

1,680

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ BRADLEY E

PO BOX 389

BOOKER TX 79005-0389

Owner #: 10916

Parcel/Seq #: 13420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 305.0000

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRR

N/2

Acct #: 555087000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

290,354

41,790

290,354

41,790

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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THRASHER TERRY D EXEMPT TRUST

 ANB REAL ESTATE DEPT

PO BOX 1

AMARILLO TX 79105-0001

Owner #: 215467

Parcel/Seq #: 13421/1

Agent: AMANATBNKT - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 226.2000

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 10 SPRR

SE/4 & PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 555088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

226,911

26,970

226,911

26,970

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 13422/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 154.0000

 Map:

SEC 124 BLK 10 SPRR

NE/4

Acct #: 555089000000000000

148245  CO RD 25   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

50,694

19,720

142,542

20,344

216,456

94,258

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAJERA JOSE LUIS

PO BOX 836

PERRYTON TX 79070-0836

Owner #: 276675

Parcel/Seq #: 13424/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 151.0000

 Map:

SEC 124 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SE/4

Acct #: 555090000000000000

13592  HWY 15 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

123,204

1,360

154,746

20,610

282,610

148,474

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTGOMERY THOMAS

874 SUNSHINE LN

DURANT OK 74701-7563

Owner #: 215464

Parcel/Seq #: 13426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 307.6400

 Map:

SEC 124 BLK 10 SPRR

W/2

Acct #: 555091000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,570

315,192

42,801

321,762

49,371

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHUSTER ESTATE TRUST

FOR JANICE FLATHERS

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 10934

Parcel/Seq #: 13430/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 250.4900

 Map:

SEC 125 BLK 10 SPRR

S/2 S OF THE HWY

Acct #: 555092300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

259,473

33,301

259,473

33,301

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 13431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.5100

 Map:

SEC 125 BLK 10 SPRR

OUT OF S/2 S OF HWY

Acct #: 555092400000000000

13480 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,092

9,092

9,092

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FERGUSON WENDELL LVG TR

ERIC D FERGUSON TTEES

RR 1 BOX 57

BALKO OK 73931-9724

Owner #: 250938

Parcel/Seq #: 13432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 359.1500

 Map:

SEC 125 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2 & THE N 125 ACRES OF

THE S/2 N OF HWY 15

Acct #: 555093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

347,555

54,210

347,555

54,210

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT JAMES T

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13524

Parcel/Seq #: 13433/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 430.2200

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

N/2 & THE SE/4

Acct #: 555094000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

17,479

394,448

55,389

415,427

76,368

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILBERT ROYCE D

PO BOX 6

PERRYTON TX 79070-0006

Owner #: 4584

Parcel/Seq #: 13434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

1994 28X76 GREEN HILL MH

TRACT IN SW CORNER

Acct #: 555095000000000000

13356 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,250

68,900

77,150

34,906

42,244

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

CORNELIUS KYLE M JR

PO BOX 654

BOOKER TX 79005-0654

Owner #: 216977

Parcel/Seq #: 13435/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SE/4

Acct #: 555096000000000000

13400  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

8,173

55,440

36,000

66,913

47,473

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTRO HUMBERTO

PO BOX 376

PERRYTON TX 79070-0376

Owner #: 214050

Parcel/Seq #: 257989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.1540

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

1983 14X80 SCHULT MH

OUT OF E PART OF SW QUARTER

Acct #: 55509620000

13360  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

30,462

12,188

42,650

42,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRO INCORPORATED

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 2747

Parcel/Seq #: 213742/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.7560

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

OUT OF E PART OF SW QUARTER

2015 14 X 66 MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 5550965

0  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,512

504

32,905

2,993

180

39,914

37,101

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON JANICE K

643 TIFFANY TRL

RICHARDSON TX 75081-5619

Owner #: 250606

Parcel/Seq #: 13436/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 79.2950

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,398

11,877

76,398

11,877

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMMONS DENISE A

4673 TAYLOR LN

GRAPEVINE TX 76051-8441

Owner #: 250607

Parcel/Seq #: 13436/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 79.2950

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,398

11,877

76,398

11,877

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

DAVID D & RITA SELL MANAGING 

PARTNE

PO BOX 129

BOOKER TX 79005-0129

Owner #: 213410

Parcel/Seq #: 13437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 127 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555098000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

553,897

77,527

553,897

77,527

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 13439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 128 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555100000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

622,744

96,900

622,744

96,900

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COX JAY

PO BOX 623

PERRYTON TX 79070-0623

Owner #: 2670

Parcel/Seq #: 13440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 32.6400

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 10 SPRR

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555101000000000000

14835  CO RD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

11,358

105,018

27,549

26,595

4,315

170,520

148,240

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK RANDY

3745 W FITZWATER CT

TUCSON AZ 85746-2501

Owner #: 213922

Parcel/Seq #: 13442/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 91.5900

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2

Acct #: 555103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

81,541

13,074

81,541

13,074

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARGUES DIXIE D

PO BOX 716

PERRYTON TX 79070-0716

Owner #: 5255

Parcel/Seq #: 13442/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 91.5900

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2

Acct #: 555103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

81,541

13,074

81,541

13,074

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH DEANA M

CONTRIBUTION TRUST

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 211573

Parcel/Seq #: 13442/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 91.5900

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2

Acct #: 555103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

81,541

13,074

81,541

13,074

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 13443/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 156.0000

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 10 SPRR

S PART

Acct #: 555104000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

150,328

23,336

150,328

23,336

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES DIXIE D

PO BOX 716

PERRYTON TX 79070-0716

Owner #: 5255

Parcel/Seq #: 13444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 182.5900

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 555105000000000000

14831  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,033

34,634

21,000

174,632

26,964

231,299

83,631

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 13445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 150.0400

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555106000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

68,457

5,862

68,457

5,862

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANRY LINDA GAYLE

506 E LAFAYETTE AVE

IOWA PARK TX 76367-2408

Owner #: 259078

Parcel/Seq #: 13446/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 61.7800

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NW PART

Acct #: 555107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

39,555

4,415

39,555

4,415

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH E DUANE

3402 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5300

Owner #: 8149

Parcel/Seq #: 13446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 61.7800

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NW PART

Acct #: 555107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

39,555

4,415

39,555

4,415

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH RONALD LLOYD

356658 E 960 RD

STROUD OK 74079-3884

Owner #: 259077

Parcel/Seq #: 13446/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 61.7800

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NW PART

Acct #: 555107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

39,555

4,415

39,555

4,415

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH JUSTIN D

12910 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6524

Owner #: 8153

Parcel/Seq #: 13447/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.4600

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555107010000000000

12910  CO RD D   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,058

855

68,101

67,787

148,801

148,801

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARGUES DIXIE D

PO BOX 716

PERRYTON TX 79070-0716

Owner #: 5255

Parcel/Seq #: 13449/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 302.2300

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 10 SPRR

THE E/2

Acct #: 555108000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,650

262,580

30,268

264,230

31,918

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RILEY PROPERTIES LLC

1546 STATE HIGHWAY 34C

WOODWARD OK 73801-6070

Owner #: 214277

Parcel/Seq #: 13451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 131 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555109010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

622,306

96,706

622,306

96,706

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE KERSHAW FARMS

 CONNIE W ALLEN

14855 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6543

Owner #: 214330

Parcel/Seq #: 13453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 132 BLK 10 SPRR

E/2

Acct #: 555110000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

305,766

48,134

305,766

48,134

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MINTON KAREN D DESCENDANTS 

TRUST

1098 TIMBERCREST DR

CASTLE ROCK CO 80108-8265

Owner #: 8549

Parcel/Seq #: 13454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 157.0000

 Map:

SEC 132 BLK 10 SPRR

THE W/2

Acct #: 555111000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

53

151,000

23,407

151,053

23,460

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK CHERYL LYNN 

REVOCABLE TR

CHERYL L RHODERICK TTEE

7905 LEGEND AVE

AMARILLO TX 79121-1705

Owner #: 3071

Parcel/Seq #: 13454/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 157.0000

 Map:

SEC 132 BLK 10 SPRR

THE W/2

Acct #: 555111000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

53

151,000

23,407

151,053

23,460

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLEN CONSTANCE WAIDE

14855 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6543

Owner #: 172

Parcel/Seq #: 13456/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 132 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555112000000000000

14855  CO RD 17   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

203,588

212,338

212,338

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS MATT & SABRINA

14747 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6541

Owner #: 255374

Parcel/Seq #: 13457/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 6.5600

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRR

IN THE N/4 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 555113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

11,480

9,742

21,222

21,222

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAMPION MEASUREMENT AND

AUTOMATION SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 948

PERRYTON TX 79070-0948

Owner #: 214321

Parcel/Seq #: 13459/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3160

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555114100000000000

14750  HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,553

188,664

196,217

196,217

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS MARTY J & SABRINA D

14770 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6554

Owner #: 3188

Parcel/Seq #: 13460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 301.1400

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRR

THE S/2

Acct #: 555115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

289,773

44,955

289,773

44,955

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOMINGUEZ HECTOR A & SERGIO

FLORES VARELA

10 N INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2026

Owner #: 267502

Parcel/Seq #: 261116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRR

IN THE SW CORNER

LOT 10 & 11

Acct #: 55511501000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,682

5,682

5,682

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VARELA SERGIO L FLORES

721 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276792

Parcel/Seq #: 265637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRR

THE S/2

LOT 9

Acct #: 555115100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

28,800

28,800

28,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS MARTY J & SABRINA D

14770 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6554

Owner #: 3188

Parcel/Seq #: 210816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 306.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2

Acct #: 55511601

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

17,500

230,019

83,511

282,104

43,864

613,134

374,894

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRIDWELL JOE & BECKY

14765 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6541

Owner #: 215553

Parcel/Seq #: 13462/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRR

GLENBROOK DW MH

Acct #: 555116100000000000

14765  CO RD 17 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

34,710

1,152

44,612

44,612

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 13463/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555117000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

9,640

9,640

9,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLEFORD CLIFTON E

12819 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6532

Owner #: 13231

Parcel/Seq #: 13466/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 8.9000

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555120000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

15,575

239,802

255,377

255,377

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEPEW RALPH & SHIRLEY

12815 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6532

Owner #: 3159

Parcel/Seq #: 13467/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 128.1600

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 10 SPRR

2009 28X56 SOLITAIRE MH

N PART OF THE SW/4

LINKED - TO PID 37415

Acct #: 555121000000000000

12815  CO RD F   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

18,900

142,919

34,779

113,135

17,604

309,733

214,202

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN COLBY

PO BOX 422

PERRYTON TX 79070-0422

Owner #: 1428

Parcel/Seq #: 13471/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 17.0570

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 10 SPRR

SE PART OF SW/4

Acct #: 555123000000000000

12825  CO RD F PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

17,992

21,471

39,463

39,463

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK LUCY

PO BOX 474

PERRYTON TX 79070-0474

Owner #: 10947

Parcel/Seq #: 13474/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 107.7000

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 10 SPRR

S/3 OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555125000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

102,434

15,583

102,434

15,583

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 13475/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 374.1900

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 10 SPRR

NW/4 & THE N 2/3 OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555126000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

345,839

54,665

345,839

54,665

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH RAYMOND

112 SOTOL PASS

GEORGETOWN TX 78633-4888

Owner #: 8162

Parcel/Seq #: 13476/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 323.0000

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N/2

Acct #: 555127000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

307,984

48,149

307,984

48,149

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE ASHLEIGH H

1535 N KENTUCKY LN

WICHITA KS 67235-1205

Owner #: 250431

Parcel/Seq #: 250195/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.7500

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 10 SPRR

THE S/2

UND 1/4 INT

Acct #: 55512750000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,470

11,977

76,470

11,977

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHILLING BRIAN L

PO BOX 75091

WICHITA KS 67275-0091

Owner #: 250429

Parcel/Seq #: 250195/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.7500

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 10 SPRR

THE S/2

UND 1/4 INT

Acct #: 55512750000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,470

11,977

76,470

11,977

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHILLING JON R

PO BOX 750914

WICHITA KS 67275-0091

Owner #: 250430

Parcel/Seq #: 250195/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.7500

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 10 SPRR

THE S/2

UND 1/4 INT

Acct #: 55512750000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,470

11,977

76,470

11,977

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHILLING WILLIAM LIFE ESTATE

2945 N PARKDALE CT

WICHITA KS 67205-6042

Owner #: 250428

Parcel/Seq #: 250195/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.7500

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 10 SPRR

THE S/2

UND 1/4 INT

Acct #: 55512750000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,470

11,977

76,470

11,977

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 13477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.4300

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555127500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

17,160

17,160

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 13478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 442.4010

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NE/4 & THE SW/4

& PART OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 555128000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

430,282

67,409

430,282

67,409

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEDGPETH JAY DON

PO BOX 371

PERRYTON TX 79070-0371

Owner #: 5469

Parcel/Seq #: 213433/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 32.5990

 Map:

LOT 136 BLK 10 SPRR

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 55512801

14719  COUNTY ROAD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

4,060

148,140

34,085

29,189

4,542

215,474

190,827

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARCHER FAMILY TRUST/TJ ARCHER 

TRUST

416 SHANNON AVE

MADERA CA 93637-4256

Owner #: 374

Parcel/Seq #: 13482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 84.5000

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NW/4

Acct #: 555132000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

82,492

12,968

82,492

12,968

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORE MARJORIE H ESTATE TRUST

 JANET M MILLER

140 MARBELLA CT

VACAVILLE CA 95688-2126

Owner #: 4754

Parcel/Seq #: 13482/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 84.5000

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NW/4

Acct #: 555132000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

82,492

12,968

82,492

12,968

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBINSON SHIRLEY ANN

101 NW 2ND AVE

BOOKER TX 79005-6021

Owner #: 10472

Parcel/Seq #: 13484/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 61.0000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555133000000000000

14750  COUNTY ROAD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

5,250

108,374

15,793

46,980

3,132

176,397

132,549

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 212548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 380.9800

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 5551332

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

367,265

57,147

367,265

57,147

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES MAGDALENA

13000 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6574

Owner #: 213344

Parcel/Seq #: 13486/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.6900

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 SPRR

S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 555134000000000000

13000 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,118

95,577

103,695

103,695

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 13487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.5700

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 10 SPRR

TWICHEL

Acct #: 555135000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

11,627

968,648

980,275

980,275

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SELL FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

DAVID D & RITA SELL MANAGING 

PARTNE

PO BOX 129

BOOKER TX 79005-0129

Owner #: 213410

Parcel/Seq #: 13488/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 152.8850

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 10 SPRR

N OF HWY 15

Acct #: 555136000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,444

6,804

89,444

6,804

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHEMICAL WEED CONTROL

PO BOX 519

WEATHERFORD TX 76086-0519

Owner #: 2134

Parcel/Seq #: 210822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 19.2440

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 10 SPRR

19.244 A IN NW PART

Acct #: 55513601

14770  CO RD 21   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,474

132,154

150,628

150,628

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CERVANTES FABIAN A & MARILU

5720 IMES LANE

FORT WORTH TX 76179-7714

Owner #: 255506

Parcel/Seq #: 211358/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.8710

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 10 SPRR

IN THE NW PART OF SECTION 138

Acct #: 55513602

14760  CO RD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

16,665

68,477

85,142

85,142

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUM JUNE

 JAN SMITH

6014 GREENWAYS DR

AMARILLO TX 79119-4925

Owner #: 2793

Parcel/Seq #: 13489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 212.5000

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 10 SPRR

THE W/2 S OF HW 15

Acct #: 555137000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212,197

30,817

212,197

30,817

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOWLES JANEECE

2716 CHERRY ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-4142

Owner #: 276302

Parcel/Seq #: 13490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 106.2500

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 10 SPRR

THE E/2 S OF HW 15

Acct #: 555138000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

105,320

15,289

105,320

15,289

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 13490/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 106.2500

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 10 SPRR

THE E/2 S OF HW 15

Acct #: 555138000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

105,320

15,289

105,320

15,289

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOWLES JANEECE

2716 CHERRY ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-4142

Owner #: 276302

Parcel/Seq #: 13491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 316.4250

 Map:

SEC 139 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

101,577

318,983

45,744

422,210

148,971

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 13491/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 316.4250

 Map:

SEC 139 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

101,577

318,983

45,744

422,210

148,971

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 13493/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555140000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

4,400

4,400

4,400

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLATHERS NEAL & JANICE

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 4068

Parcel/Seq #: 13494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NW/4

Acct #: 555141000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

170,083

24,075

170,083

24,075

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 13495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SW/4

Acct #: 555142000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

174,157

25,088

174,157

25,088

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLATHERS NEAL & JANICE

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 4068

Parcel/Seq #: 13496/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 10 SPRR

THE SE/4

Acct #: 555143000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,612

24,454

172,612

24,454

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHUSTER ESTATE TRUST

FOR JANICE FLATHERS

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 10934

Parcel/Seq #: 13497/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 10 SPRR

THE NE/4

Acct #: 555144000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

175,177

24,879

175,177

24,879

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CATES ML FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

9015 CATES WAY

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73139-8529

Owner #: 276780

Parcel/Seq #: 13499/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 37.9390

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

S PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555145000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,661

5,751

40,661

5,751

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CATES RANDY

RR 4 BOX 49

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276591

Parcel/Seq #: 13499/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 37.9390

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

S PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555145000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,661

5,751

40,661

5,751

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CATES STEVE

RR 4 BOX 69

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276593

Parcel/Seq #: 13499/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 37.9390

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

S PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555145000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,661

5,751

40,661

5,751

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CATES STEVE & CECILIA LIVING TRUST

HC 3 BOX 69

BEAVER OK 73932-9534

Owner #: 216688

Parcel/Seq #: 13499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 50.5850

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

S PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555145000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

54,215

7,668

54,215

7,668

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MENDENHALL SHARON ESTATE

340497 E 860 RD

CHANDLER OK 74834-9693

Owner #: 276590

Parcel/Seq #: 13499/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 37.9390

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

S PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555145000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,661

5,751

40,661

5,751

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NAJERA JOSE LUIS

PO BOX 836

PERRYTON TX 79070-0836

Owner #: 276675

Parcel/Seq #: 13500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 121.4100

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

THE N PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 555146000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

126,473

17,362

126,473

17,362

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOCKING DENNIS L

1444 HIGHRIDGE ST

RIVERSIDE CA 92506-5717

Owner #: 5802

Parcel/Seq #: 13501/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.6670

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

THE W/2

Acct #: 555147000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

342,516

48,294

342,516

48,294

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 13502/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.3330

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 10 SPRR

IN THE S/W

Acct #: 555147100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

10,999

10,999

10,999

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MASON BYRON & LA VETA MASON

POUR OVER TRUST

PO BOX 30233

AMARILLO TX 79120-0233

Owner #: 7897

Parcel/Seq #: 13503/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 10 SPRR

W/2

Acct #: 555148000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

332,174

46,772

332,174

46,772

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRASHER TERRY D EXEMPT TRUST

ANB REAL ESTATE DEPT

PO BOX 1

AMARILLO TX 79105-0001

Owner #: 215467

Parcel/Seq #: 13504/1

Agent: AMANATBNKT - AMARILLO NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 324.3600

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555149000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,845

350,554

50,101

361,399

60,946

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUTCHINSON ROY W LIVING TRUST

 ROY & MARILYN A HUTCHINSON

PO BOX 356

BOOKER TX 79005-0356

Owner #: 211179

Parcel/Seq #: 13506/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 143 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555151000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

662,272

92,364

662,272

92,364

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 13507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0000

 Map:

SEC 144 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555152000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

9,800

650,231

94,149

660,031

103,949

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE 145 FARM LLC

8200 GESSNER RD STE 1350

HOUSTON TX 77024-7422

Owner #: 276602

Parcel/Seq #: 13510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.6000

 Map:

SEC 145 BLK 10 SPRRAcct #: 555153200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

823,933

140,162

823,933

140,162

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 13517/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 484.0000

 Map:

SEC 146 BLK 10 SPRR

THE E/2 & THE SW/4

Acct #: 555157000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

513,736

73,236

513,736

73,236

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEEDS ROSIE IRENE

PO BOX 56

BOOKER TX 79005-0056

Owner #: 3118

Parcel/Seq #: 13521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 146 BLK 10 SPRR

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 555159100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

40,337

93,407

152,296

18,877

289,340

155,921

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS BRADLEY W

532 ELLISON TRCE

ARGYLE TX 76226

Owner #: 275965

Parcel/Seq #: 13522/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 56.0000

 Map:

SEC 147 BLK 10 SPRR

THE W/2

Acct #: 555160000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,692

8,733

59,692

8,733

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SORENSEN MARY ANN

711 BRADFORD ST

LANTANA TX 76226-6444

Owner #: 11570

Parcel/Seq #: 13522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 56.0000

 Map:

SEC 147 BLK 10 SPRR

THE W/2

Acct #: 555160000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,692

8,733

59,692

8,733

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EISENMAN GREGORY W

2406 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5832

Owner #: 3592

Parcel/Seq #: 13613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.4630

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

53,556

28,962

82,518

82,518

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TROSPER MAXINE

12 MESA DRIVE

CANYON TX 79015-1708

Owner #: 276508

Parcel/Seq #: 13793/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1260

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

ON JEFFERSON

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560004000000000000

2311 S JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,620

4,620

4,620

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTHWEST TEXAS EPISCOPAL

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

PO BOX 445

PERRYTON TX 79070-0445

Owner #: 9048

Parcel/Seq #: 213428/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0510

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

20X110 0.05 ACRES

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

LAND S OF CHURCH

Acct #: 5600045

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,320

1,320

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS JEFF S

PO BOX 604

PERRYTON TX 79070-0604

Owner #: 10532

Parcel/Seq #: 13917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1410

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

56.1' X 110'

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560005100000000000

0  JEFFERSON   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,696

55,072

58,768

58,768

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELA EUSEBIO JR

410 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2120

Owner #: 12690

Parcel/Seq #: 13980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6900

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560007000000000000

410 NW 2ND AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,280

119,171

127,451

127,451

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 14107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.2300

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE N/2

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560008000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

7,752

7,752

7,752

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBERTS LARRY & DONNA FAM TR

208 N INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2036

Owner #: 211554

Parcel/Seq #: 210869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 107.6900

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PART OF THE N/2

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 56000901

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

99,960

13,752

99,960

13,752

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216016

Parcel/Seq #: 14208/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.3000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560009100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

4,579

6,834

79,200

90,613

90,613

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER PROPERTIES LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216016

Parcel/Seq #: 14265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.3540

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

22,237

22,237

22,237

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BHAKTA ROHIT

711 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2308

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 14288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4600

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SE CORNER

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560010500000000000

715 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,520

5,520

5,520

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 14310/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,400

3,600

12,000

12,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLLAND ESTATES INC

PO BOX 985

PERRYTON TX 79070-0985

Owner #: 5872

Parcel/Seq #: 14329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 301.5900

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WORKS

Acct #: 560012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,330

42,494

286,330

42,494

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 265325/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.7100

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SULPHUR FORKS IRON WKS SURV

Acct #: 56001202

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,717

10,717

10,717

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 14330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.3100

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560013000000000000

0 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

31,579

212,850

244,429

244,429

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ HORACIO

PO BOX 626

PERRYTON TX 79070-0626

Owner #: 212504

Parcel/Seq #: 14331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1200

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PT OF TRACT 1 &  ALL OF 2

Acct #: 560014000000000000

2113 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,352

30,774

51,126

51,126

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCH STEVE

PO BOX 1005

PERRYTON TX 79070-1005

Owner #: 1678

Parcel/Seq #: 213622/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0100

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

38 STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 5600142

14595  US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,296

37,596

56,892

56,892

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHIL MAR INC DBA

HOWARD DRILLING COMPANY

PO BOX 806

BEAVER OK 73932-0806

Owner #: 6031

Parcel/Seq #: 14332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.3100

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560015000000000000

14609 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

55,416

57,057

112,473

112,473

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON WENDELL LVG TR

ERIC D FERGUSON TTEES

RR 1 BOX 57

BALKO OK 73931-9724

Owner #: 250938

Parcel/Seq #: 14335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0600

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560016000000000000

14615 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

19,776

6,428

706

26,910

26,910

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 14336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.8000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560017000000000000

0 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

37,920

34,790

72,710

72,710

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAKER PETROLITE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX

PO BOX 4740

HOUSTON TX 77210-4740

Owner #: 9625

Parcel/Seq #: 14337/1

Agent: PROPTAXPT2 - PROPERTY TAX PARTNE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0300

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

14X60 MH/OFFICE

Acct #: 560018000000000000

14623 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,360

43,497

55,857

55,857

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 104.6330

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART

Acct #: 560019200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

87,983

5,850

87,983

5,850

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 14340/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 26.1580

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART

Acct #: 560019200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

21,996

1,462

21,996

1,462

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS PHILIP

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276328

Parcel/Seq #: 14340/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 26.1580

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART

Acct #: 560019200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

21,996

1,463

21,996

1,463

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEAR GLENDON & ELRAIN

PO BOX 50894

AMARILLO TX 79159-0894

Owner #: 212194

Parcel/Seq #: 14341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1700

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560019500000000000

14625 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,298

66,421

73,719

73,719

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 14342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0700

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560019600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,968

4,968

4,968

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 16.1330

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 560020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,049

2,662

18,049

2,662

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 14343/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 4.0330

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 560020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,512

665

4,512

665

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS PHILIP

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276328

Parcel/Seq #: 14343/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 4.0330

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 560020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,512

666

4,512

666

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRERA JOSE & ESTHER

1526 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4715

Owner #: 5659

Parcel/Seq #: 212226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 20 ACRES

Acct #: 5600201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,140

1,200

18,140

1,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WASHINGTON JAMES J

PO BOX 1247

PERRYTON TX 79070-1247

Owner #: 12969

Parcel/Seq #: 213130/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE W PART

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 5600202

12620  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

124,746

41,000

6,480

432

175,726

169,678

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALEXS WELDING SERVICE INC

PO BOX 633

PERRYTON TX 79070-0633

Owner #: 214449

Parcel/Seq #: 213456/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E PART

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 5600203

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 F1 D2

18,000

149,577

18,032

2,708

185,609

170,285

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIVERA AMADOR & JO ANN

614 E BRILLHART AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2222

Owner #: 212027

Parcel/Seq #: 213476/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 5600204

12640  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,975

735,208

12,667

8,188

1,128

759,038

751,978

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRAL REAL ESTATE LLC

701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73114-7806

Owner #: 213440

Parcel/Seq #: 252501/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.1300

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SFIW SURVEY

Acct #: 56002050000

2017   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

131,366

507,503

638,869

638,869

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER DONNA J DBA

KILE CHEMICAL COMPANY

PO BOX 288

PERRYTON TX 79070-0288

Owner #: 6889

Parcel/Seq #: 14344/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6900

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560021000000000000

0 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,280

27,906

36,186

36,186

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 14346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0490

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560023000000000000

14635 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,670

19,071

38,741

38,741

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 14348/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.7200

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560023200000000000

0 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,512

16,184

32,696

32,696

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GIBSON CHARLES R ESTATE

PEARL LERI GIBSON

12688 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6122

Owner #: 4548

Parcel/Seq #: 14350/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.2100

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560025000000000000

12688  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

40,416

99,289

139,705

139,705

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 14351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 291.8200

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

40,200

8,431

163,599

368,459

76,133

580,689

288,363

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK VICKY B LIFE ESTATE

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275780

Parcel/Seq #: 14353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560027000000000000

12685  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

403,011

59,280

16,326

1,080

482,117

466,871

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAL GINA

12653 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 3086

Parcel/Seq #: 14358/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.12 

Situs:

 37.9200

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,870

9,815

50,870

9,815

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE KEITH

1807 FIR ST

PAMPA TX 79065-4007

Owner #: 4515

Parcel/Seq #: 14358/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.12 

Situs:

 37.9200

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,870

9,815

50,870

9,815

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 14358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.76 

Situs:

 240.1600

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

322,178

62,160

322,178

62,160

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 14364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 314.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

58,791

309,271

46,845

368,062

105,636

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH ELMYRA

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8150

Parcel/Seq #: 14365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560032100000000000

14883 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

60,113

63,613

63,613

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RORABAUGH TERYL D

1201 N JORDAN AVE

LIBERAL KS 67901-2411

Owner #: 10578

Parcel/Seq #: 14366/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 298.5000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560033000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,986

45,749

293,986

45,749

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOXWELL JEFFREY K

14905 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6547

Owner #: 1178

Parcel/Seq #: 14368/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 21.5000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560033100000000000

14905 N US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

72,024

16,911

1,122

92,435

76,646

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ MIGUEL & GUADALUPE

PO BOX 386

PERRYTON TX 79070-0386

Owner #: 253080

Parcel/Seq #: 14369/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

JOHN BRADLEY HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 560034000000000000

12695  CO RD D   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

11,791

106,719

5,351

127,361

127,361

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RASCON JESUS F & ELVIA

PO BOX 741

PERRYTON TX 79070-0741

Owner #: 214727

Parcel/Seq #: 14370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

JOHN BRADLEY HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 560035000000000000

12675  CO RD D PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

5,250

123,883

42,000

98,410

6,094

269,543

177,227

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GEORGE GARY K FAMILY TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275778

Parcel/Seq #: 14372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 232.2200

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

JOHN BRADLEY HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 560037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,293

62,726

309,293

62,726

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE GARY K FAMILY TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275778

Parcel/Seq #: 14377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 177.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

270,664

56,555

270,664

56,555

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 14382/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

321,461

51,571

321,461

51,571

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOSTER KENNETH J & DIANA

2417 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5429

Owner #: 250788

Parcel/Seq #: 14383/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

305,024

46,536

305,024

46,536

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GELLATLY JUDITH &CLIFFORD LIVING 

TR

 JUDITH & CLIFFORD GELLATLY

108 CALLE BELLA LOMA

SAN CLEMENTE CA 92672-2137

Owner #: 210079

Parcel/Seq #: 14384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 157.6750

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

157,202

25,124

157,202

25,124

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CLOSKEY SHARON

21320 N PERRY RD

COLBERT WA 99005-9775

Owner #: 8046

Parcel/Seq #: 14384/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 157.6750

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

157,202

25,124

157,202

25,124

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 213942/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.6500

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 5600412

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,138

47,229

55,367

55,367

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14386/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

92,820

6,172

92,820

6,172

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 14386/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,205

1,543

23,205

1,543

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS KERRY & CYNTHIA

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12026

Parcel/Seq #: 14386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,230

9,258

139,230

9,258

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS PHILIP

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276328

Parcel/Seq #: 14386/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,205

1,543

23,205

1,543

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 14387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

421,880

80,760

421,880

80,760

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORN LYNDON

PO BOX 737

PERRYTON TX 79070-0737

Owner #: 250422

Parcel/Seq #: 14388/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.5880

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE SW CORNER

BORN ADDITION TRACT B-H

EXCEPT TRACT E

Acct #: 560044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

22,030

11,200

33,230

33,230

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL OFELIA RAMIREZ

14676 CO RD 16A

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276917

Parcel/Seq #: 265679/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1450

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE SW CORNER

BORN ADDITION TRACT E

Acct #: 5600441

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

3,754

3,754

3,754

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN LYNDON

PO BOX 737

PERRYTON TX 79070-0737

Owner #: 250422

Parcel/Seq #: 14389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.7780

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

BORN ADDITION TRACT A

Acct #: 560044100000000000

12515  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,862

40,618

52,480

52,480

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN LESLIE DEWAYNE

14724 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6329

Owner #: 1114

Parcel/Seq #: 14390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 560044200000000000

14724  CO RD 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

40,813

16,875

26,992

4,200

88,180

65,388

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN DAN M

7495 ROAD 7

LIBERAL KS 67901-4902

Owner #: 213613

Parcel/Seq #: 212254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 243.6800

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

MOST OF E/2 & MID PART OF W/2

Acct #: 560044300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

239,502

37,852

239,502

37,852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARQUEZ ALEJANDRO SR

PO BOX 633

PERRYTON TX 79070-0633

Owner #: 269536

Parcel/Seq #: 258011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.1300

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE SW CORNER

Acct #: 56004440000

12505  FM 267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

259,811

16,444

1,088

279,755

264,399

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 308.4300

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

4,855

14,400

328,087

46,775

350,842

69,530

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560045500000000000

146880 NW LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,250

213,565

225,815

225,815

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY FAMILY PROPERTIES

 BETTY JEAN CLAUNCH

3314 HUNTINGTON CIR

NACOGDOCHES TX 75965-3031

Owner #: 6869

Parcel/Seq #: 14395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 286.2260

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

275,922

42,934

275,922

42,934

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH CODY SCOTT

PO BOX 1062

PERRYTON TX 79070-5101

Owner #: 255268

Parcel/Seq #: 265245/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.7740

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560046020000000000

14584  LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,529

166,036

182,565

182,565

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 213922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 5600465

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

24,000

24,000

24,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URIBE ELOY 1

110 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 213280

Parcel/Seq #: 211047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5850

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 5600468

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,020

9,750

16,770

16,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NAVARRETE IGNACIO

1313 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4701

Owner #: 276298

Parcel/Seq #: 265432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SE/4

NAVARRETE BUILDING SITE

Acct #: 56004681

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

19,200

19,200

19,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOREN TONI Y

1120 SW 3RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2400

Owner #: 276685

Parcel/Seq #: 14397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6470

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560046900000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E D2 

7,764

17,400

25,164

25,164

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY FAMILY PROPERTIES

 BETTY JEAN CLAUNCH

3314 HUNTINGTON CIR

NACOGDOCHES TX 75965-3031

Owner #: 6869

Parcel/Seq #: 14398/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 288.3800

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

267,930

36,981

267,930

36,981

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE SAMMY

13101 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6757

Owner #: 6698

Parcel/Seq #: 14400/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.43 

Situs:

 10.1080

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SW 23.59 ACRES OUT OF A

77 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 560048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

8,083

1,501

8,083

1,501

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER FAMILY HOLDING LLC

 CYRUS T LAMASTER MANAGING 

PARTNER

49 PLUM ST

BASALT CO 81621-9105

Owner #: 7123

Parcel/Seq #: 14400/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.14 

Situs:

 3.3710

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SW 23.59 ACRES OUT OF A

77 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 560048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,696

501

2,696

501

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH & MARVA

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 215970

Parcel/Seq #: 14400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 4.2130

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SW 23.59 ACRES OUT OF A

77 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 560048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,369

626

3,369

626

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 14400/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 2.9490

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SW 23.59 ACRES OUT OF A

77 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 560048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,358

438

2,358

438

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 14400/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 2.9490

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SW 23.59 ACRES OUT OF A

77 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 560048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,358

438

2,358

438

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENTON JERRY SCOTT & LACIE L

2610 S GRINNELL

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276850

Parcel/Seq #: 14402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.5800

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 DENTON

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT 2

Acct #: 560050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,960

95

18,960

95

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

D & R EZZELL INC

PO BOX 1417

ROCKWALL TX 75087-1417

Owner #: 250604

Parcel/Seq #: 14404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5940

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT EAST OF EZZELL ADDITION

Acct #: 560052000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,128

96,540

103,668

103,668

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TGM LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

 IRWIN AUTO

PO BOX 1265

PERRYTON TX 79070-1265

Owner #: 211405

Parcel/Seq #: 250219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4740

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT S ALONG HWY 15

Acct #: 56005250000

0 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,688

5,688

5,688

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON RADIO INC

PO BOX 630

PERRYTON TX 79070-0630

Owner #: 9592

Parcel/Seq #: 14405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.5800

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560054000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,768

57,190

81,958

81,958

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

 DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 2.6150

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

15,816

15,816

15,816

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,636

2,636

2,636

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,636

2,636

2,636

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORDON W MACK & DIXIE

4511 TUTBURY CT

AMARILLO TX 79119-6515

Owner #: 213087

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 0.8720

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

5,272

5,272

5,272

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 0.4360

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,636

2,636

2,636

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

879

879

879

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 990 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.01 

Situs:

 0.0730

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

439

439

439

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.01 

Situs:

 0.0730

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

439

439

439

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 14406/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 0.1450

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

879

879

879

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUDD NATHAN R & AMANDA

PO BOX 397

PERRYTON TX 79070-0397

Owner #: 214609

Parcel/Seq #: 14411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.5200

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

47,808

47,808

47,808

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 14412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.1500

 Map:

LOT 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

FFA BUILDINGS

Acct #: 560056500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

13,800

13,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ TARA & STEPHANIE RUSSELL

921 NW LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-2474

Owner #: 254151

Parcel/Seq #: 14413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8780

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560057000000000000

921 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,761

65,689

72,450

72,450

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VASQUEZ HIPOLITO

2009 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5123

Owner #: 211999

Parcel/Seq #: 214070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9980

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

E 1.998 A OUT OF 3.876 A TRACT

Acct #: 5600575

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,988

19,489

31,477

31,477

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 265507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

60X801' STRIP

Acct #: 560057600000000000

 PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,320

1,320

1,320

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS MELODEE ANN

2602 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5830

Owner #: 216086

Parcel/Seq #: 14416/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

28 STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 560059000000000000

14440  LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,200

80,383

99,583

99,583

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 14417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 54.5500

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560059500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

49,477

49,477

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9583

Parcel/Seq #: 212810/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 22.6500

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

BASEBALL FIELDS

Acct #: 56005951

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

22,650

22,650

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 14418/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.4000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560059600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

16,800

36,000

52,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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AMERICAN LEGION

DEMPSEY MALANEY

14001 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6923

Owner #: 268

Parcel/Seq #: 14419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 1.4000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT 2

Acct #: 560059700000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XG  

16,800

16,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 14420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.0740

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560060000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,919

4,811

30,919

4,811

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEATHERFORD US LP

2000 SAINT JAMES PL

HOUSTON TX 77056-4123

Owner #: 211638

Parcel/Seq #: 14424/1

Agent: LBWALKERAS - L B WALKER & ASSOCIA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.4100

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

NW PART

Acct #: 560061000000000000

0 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

54,571

86,804

141,375

141,375

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 14426/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.4240

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 560063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

77,624

317,239

394,863

394,863

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAVERICK BOOKS INC

ATTN JOHN R ERICKSON

PO BOX 549

PERRYTON TX 79070-0549

Owner #: 212862

Parcel/Seq #: 212843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5160

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 5600631

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,192

161,809

168,001

168,001

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 14428/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 54.2100

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,492

7,816

51,492

7,816

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON ISD

PO BOX 1048

PERRYTON TX 79070-1048

Owner #: 9582

Parcel/Seq #: 14429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560065010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,425

4,125

25,425

4,125

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 14430/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 7.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,233

285

3,233

285

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 14430/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 7.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,233

285

3,233

285

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 265567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

CITY WATER PARK

Acct #: 560066100000000000

JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

24,000

24,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER ZITA F

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 309

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 218650

Parcel/Seq #: 14431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 26.9280

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,600

1,564

23,600

1,564

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY INC

PO BOX 1251

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276013

Parcel/Seq #: 265219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 56006702

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

21,600

21,600

21,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOND NICHOLE M

1337 CASTLEGAR LN

JUSTIN TX 76247

Owner #: 275863

Parcel/Seq #: 14433/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.5350

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

AHRENBECK

Acct #: 560067200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

937

40,105

41,042

41,042

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEIMAN WILLIAM P

621 LENORA ST

MIAMI TX 79059-2815

Owner #: 275864

Parcel/Seq #: 14433/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.5350

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

AHRENBECK

Acct #: 560067200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

937

40,105

41,042

41,042

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUDD NATHAN R & AMANDA

PO BOX 397

PERRYTON TX 79070-0397

Owner #: 214609

Parcel/Seq #: 14434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.2440

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

NW PART

Acct #: 560068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

39,934

39,934

39,934

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2380

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 2 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST # 8

Acct #: 56006820010

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,368

10,368

10,368

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 2 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820011

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,446

10,446

10,446

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265338/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2800

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 3 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820012

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,505

12,505

12,505

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2840

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 3 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820013

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,698

12,698

12,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4790

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 3 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820014

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,838

16,838

16,838

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4710

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 4 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820015

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,481

16,481

16,481

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2640

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 4 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820016

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,812

11,812

11,812

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2640

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 4 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820017

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,812

11,812

11,812

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265344/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2490

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 4 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820018

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,154

11,154

11,154

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2500

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 4 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 56006820019

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,154

11,154

11,154

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2780

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 1 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682002

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,105

12,105

12,105

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 1 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682003

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,012

12,012

12,012

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 1 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682004

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,012

12,012

12,012

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2760

 Map:

LOT 4 BLK 1 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST # 8

Acct #: 5600682005

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,012

12,012

12,012

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4930

 Map:

LOT 5 BLK 1 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682006

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

16,724

16,724

16,724

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4460

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 2 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682007

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,497

10,396

14,893

14,893

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2380

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682008

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,368

10,368

10,368

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2380

 Map:

LOT 3 BLK 2 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682009

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,368

10,368

10,368

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2510

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 4 W HEART 8

WHEATHEART WEST #8

Acct #: 5600682020

0  UTAH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,168

11,168

11,168

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD JOHN S ESTATE

BAD ADDRESS

Owner #: 210927

Parcel/Seq #: 210828/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1520

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 56006901

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,189

2,189

2,189

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COMMUNITY WORSHIP CENTER

OF PERRYTON INC

PO BOX 845

PERRYTON TX 79070-0845

Owner #: 216074

Parcel/Seq #: 210829/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.3860

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PART OF YARD BEHIND CHURCH

Acct #: 56006902

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,632

4,632

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOZEMAN JOHN C

PO BOX 752

PERRYTON TX 79070-0752

Owner #: 1204

Parcel/Seq #: 14437/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6500

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

118 STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 560070000000000000

1301 W LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

25,440

193,530

218,970

218,970

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DORMAN TERRY L & RENEE

PO BOX 812

PERRYTON TX 79070-0812

Owner #: 269558

Parcel/Seq #: 14439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.3200

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560072000000000000

1603  W LOOP 133 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,060

202,770

206,830

206,830

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS DEBLEN W & SUSAN

1701 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5706

Owner #: 211598

Parcel/Seq #: 14440/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.7560

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560073000000000000

1701 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,823

143,581

148,404

148,404

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACKSHEAR MIKE & KRISTIN

1801 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 961

Parcel/Seq #: 14442/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.9720

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560074000000000000

1801 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,951

231,112

238,063

238,063

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOLLAR PHILLIP K

PO BOX 744

PERRYTON TX 79070-0744

Owner #: 3302

Parcel/Seq #: 14443/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.7910

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560075000000000000

2294  W LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,634

429,626

436,260

436,260

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 14444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.7190

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560076000000000000

1901 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,008

213,677

216,685

216,685

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WEARS GARY W & RHONDA

PO BOX 531

PERRYTON TX 79070-0531

Owner #: 12999

Parcel/Seq #: 14450/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.0460

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560078000000000000

2002 SW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,831

186,630

8,112

196,573

196,573

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS ALDON K

801 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5814

Owner #: 13239

Parcel/Seq #: 214190/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8760

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

.876 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 56007801100

0 SW 20TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

21,024

21,024

21,024

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 212379/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0770

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

16'X210'

PART OF HS BORDERS WHEATHEART

Acct #: 56007802

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,288

2,288

2,288

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDRUM LONZO

12380 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6340

Owner #: 7183

Parcel/Seq #: 14451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560079000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,000

1,440

13,440

13,440

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDRUM LONZO

12380 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6340

Owner #: 7183

Parcel/Seq #: 14453/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 560080100000000000

2025 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

1,575

6,240

7,815

7,815

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE HARVEY INC DBA

HARVEYS ELECTRIC

413 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3129

Owner #: 6896

Parcel/Seq #: 251487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6300

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 56008030000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,560

9,941

17,501

17,501

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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T Y DEVELOPMENT

PO BOX 854

PERRYTON TX 79070-0854

Owner #: 211358

Parcel/Seq #: 14454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE S/2

Acct #: 560080500000000000

12525  SPUR 192   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,148

2,552

17,148

2,552

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 211274/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

E 40 ACRES OUT OF THE S 114

Acct #: 56008051

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,680

6,600

40,680

6,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL JOHN P

PO BOX 854

PERRYTON TX 79070-0854

Owner #: 2921

Parcel/Seq #: 211588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE S/2 - TRACT 1

Acct #: 56008052

12525  SPUR 192 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

6,811

175,549

29,628

215,488

215,488

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYDEN MARITAL TRUST SHARE ONE

ALFRED L HAYDEN

2410 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5826

Owner #: 276512

Parcel/Seq #: 211761/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE S/2

Acct #: 56008053

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

605

9,070

600

9,675

1,205

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAYDEN MARITAL TRUST SHARE TWO

ALFRED L HAYDEN

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 276513

Parcel/Seq #: 211761/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE S/2

Acct #: 56008053

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

605

9,070

600

9,675

1,205

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

A & T HAYDEN LTD

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 272699

Parcel/Seq #: 258012/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560080530100000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,698

840

12,698

840

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MOXLEY ALIX T

1007 STRATFORD HALL

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46260-2210

Owner #: 8785

Parcel/Seq #: 14455/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 89.5000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE N/2

Acct #: 560080600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,278

13,425

86,278

13,425

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHERMAN BRUCE FAILEY

1050 BISHOP ST # 509

HONOLULU HI 96813-4210

Owner #: 218075

Parcel/Seq #: 14455/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 89.5000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE N/2

Acct #: 560080600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,278

13,425

86,278

13,425

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO R

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 275964

Parcel/Seq #: 14458/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.2220

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PARTS OF SECTIONS 23 & 24

Acct #: 560081100000000000

12480 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

26,879

24,895

51,774

51,774

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO R

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 275964

Parcel/Seq #: 14464/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6600

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PART OF SEC 23 & 24

Acct #: 560082000000000000

0 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,920

120,084

140,004

140,004

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO R

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 275964

Parcel/Seq #: 14465/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7100

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,928

11,928

11,928

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARNES LARRY

PO BOX 1268

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 1908

Parcel/Seq #: 14466/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DWELLING ONLYAcct #: 560084000000000000

14445 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

30,097

30,097

30,097

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARNES JAMES

14411 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6344

Owner #: 276510

Parcel/Seq #: 14468/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 16.6670

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560085100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,167

16,000

9,219

872

27,258

27,258

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARNES LARRY

PO BOX 1268

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 1908

Parcel/Seq #: 14468/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 16.6670

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560085100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,167

16,000

9,219

872

27,258

27,258

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARNES RAYMOND

325 E PIERCE ST

MANGUM OK 73554-4436

Owner #: 276511

Parcel/Seq #: 14468/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 16.6670

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560085100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,167

16,000

9,219

872

27,258

27,258

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GALLEGOS HECTOR A & ARACELY

PO BOX 792

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 210464

Parcel/Seq #: 14469/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.1340

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560086000000000000

12480  CO RD H PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,985

167,644

176,629

176,629

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 14470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 77.2900

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560087000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,000

11,385

74,000

11,385

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL DAVID

PO BOX 1233

PAHRUMP NV 89041-1233

Owner #: 3231

Parcel/Seq #: 14471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 17.5300

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,899

2,630

16,899

2,630

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 14471/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 17.5300

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,899

2,630

16,899

2,630

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 14471/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 17.5300

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,899

2,630

16,899

2,630

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER MELISSA PARKER

1809 BEECH LN

PAMPA TX 79065-3810

Owner #: 1766

Parcel/Seq #: 14473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 128.4900

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560089200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

123,864

19,274

123,864

19,274

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER MELISSA PARKER

1809 BEECH LN

PAMPA TX 79065-3810

Owner #: 1766

Parcel/Seq #: 14474/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W/2

Acct #: 560090000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL DAVID

PO BOX 1233

PAHRUMP NV 89041-1233

Owner #: 3231

Parcel/Seq #: 14477/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560091100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

583

1,209

13,303

880

15,095

2,672

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 14477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560091100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

583

1,209

13,303

880

15,095

2,672

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 14477/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560091100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

583

1,209

13,303

880

15,095

2,672

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIMALDO HIPOLITO

12489 COUNTY ROAD H

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4927

Parcel/Seq #: 211307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

W PART OF THE S/E QUARTER

Acct #: 560091101

12489  CO RD H   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

45,715

54,465

54,465

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL ROBERT G JR

14525 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6307

Owner #: 1844

Parcel/Seq #: 211943/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 560091102

14525 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

146,543

612

4,535

300

155,190

150,955

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL DAVID

PO BOX 1233

PAHRUMP NV 89041-1233

Owner #: 3231

Parcel/Seq #: 14480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 34.3330

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E/2

Acct #: 560092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,097

5,150

33,097

5,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 14480/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 34.3330

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E/2

Acct #: 560092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,097

5,150

33,097

5,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 14480/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 34.3330

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E/2

Acct #: 560092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,097

5,150

33,097

5,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 14481/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 110.8400

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,850

16,626

106,850

16,626

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES EDGAR E

14597 NW LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6307

Owner #: 276202

Parcel/Seq #: 14482/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 36.7900

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560093200000000000

14597 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,730

31,230

241,124

81,809

363,893

363,893

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 14483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560094000000000000

14569 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,000

179,237

197,237

197,237

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STRAT LAND EXPLORATION COMPANY

15 E 5TH ST STE 2020

TULSA OK 74103-4318

Owner #: 11874

Parcel/Seq #: 14484/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.7400

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560095000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,679

8,679

8,679

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 94.2700

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

N/2

Acct #: 560096000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,359

5,091

76,359

5,091

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECERRIL MIGUEL J & NANCY

12480 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 210758

Parcel/Seq #: 14487/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

NW/4 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 560096020000000000

12480  FM 1267 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

190,581

199,331

199,331

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JUDICE J BRENT & KELLY

12470 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 211997

Parcel/Seq #: 211339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 58.6400

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

OUT OF THE N/2

Acct #: 56009605

12470  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

258,458

6,750

51,372

3,398

320,080

272,106

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 14489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 152.8100

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

S/2

Acct #: 560097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

147,309

22,922

147,309

22,922

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VALENZUELA MIGUEL G & VERONICA

PO BOX 41

PERRYTON TX 79070-0041

Owner #: 213860

Parcel/Seq #: 265222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.1000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE S/2

Acct #: 56009702

14679  LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,925

209,109

1,600

219,634

219,634

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR FAMILY TRUST

 EDWARD N HAAR

24815 MOUNT AUBURN DR

KATY TX 77494-6829

Owner #: 5028

Parcel/Seq #: 14490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.9500

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560098000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,788

47,453

304,788

47,453

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GELLATLY JUDITH &CLIFFORD LIVING 

TR

 JUDITH & CLIFFORD GELLATLY

108 CALLE BELLA LOMA

SAN CLEMENTE CA 92672-2137

Owner #: 210079

Parcel/Seq #: 14491/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.27 

Situs:

 84.9920

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560099000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

81,932

12,749

81,932

12,749

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 14491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.47 

Situs:

 150.0160

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560099000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

144,615

22,502

144,615

22,502

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CLOSKEY SHARON

21320 N PERRY RD

COLBERT WA 99005-9775

Owner #: 8046

Parcel/Seq #: 14491/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.27 

Situs:

 84.9920

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560099000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

81,932

12,749

81,932

12,749

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOSTER KENNETH J & DIANA

2417 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5429

Owner #: 250788

Parcel/Seq #: 14494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560100000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS CYNTHIA D BAUMANN

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 215668

Parcel/Seq #: 14497/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

FARM

Acct #: 560101200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

458

154,240

24,000

154,698

24,458

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES SHERRON L BAUMANN

1202 AVENUE N

ANSON TX 79501-4014

Owner #: 215667

Parcel/Seq #: 14497/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

FARM

Acct #: 560101200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

458

154,240

24,000

154,698

24,458

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VANOSDOL HEATHER R

14925 COUNTY ROAD 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6323

Owner #: 211454

Parcel/Seq #: 14499/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.8900

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560102100000000000

14925  CO RD 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,308

144,146

154,454

154,454

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOSTER KENNETH J & DIANA

2417 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5429

Owner #: 250788

Parcel/Seq #: 14500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 304.1100

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

21,468

331,227

56,590

352,695

78,058

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KILE LINDA SUE

12495 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6325

Owner #: 255505

Parcel/Seq #: 14501/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560103500000000000

12495  CO RD D   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

287,385

304,885

304,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH RAYMOND

112 SOTOL PASS

GEORGETOWN TX 78633-4888

Owner #: 8162

Parcel/Seq #: 14502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560104000000000000

12470  CO RD B   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,750

115,487

117,237

117,237

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY FARMS LTD

14883 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6557

Owner #: 8151

Parcel/Seq #: 14503/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 319.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560105000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

25,542

10,800

259,215

43,760

299,057

83,602

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TENNANT PAULA K

17 DAYSPRING PL

PAGOSA SPRINGS CO 81147-9179

Owner #: 12171

Parcel/Seq #: 14504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560106000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

290,316

46,988

290,316

46,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH RAYMOND

112 SOTOL PASS

GEORGETOWN TX 78633-4888

Owner #: 8162

Parcel/Seq #: 14505/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,008

49,548

304,008

49,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS WILLIAM & RITA

REVOCABLE TRUST

2005 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5725

Owner #: 12441

Parcel/Seq #: 14506/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 175.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

N/2

Acct #: 560108000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

168,700

26,250

168,700

26,250

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODGERS KAY

14880 COUNTY ROAD 13

PERRYTON TX 79070-6317

Owner #: 250109

Parcel/Seq #: 14507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560109000000000000

14880  CO RD 13 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

147,031

155,781

155,781

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BULL TWILA FAY LIFE ESTATE

PO BOX 507

MOORELAND OK 73852-0507

Owner #: 276691

Parcel/Seq #: 14509/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 70.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560200000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

67,480

10,500

67,480

10,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COX GENE ELDON

213484 E COUNTY ROAD 47

MUTUAL OK 73853-5090

Owner #: 217491

Parcel/Seq #: 14509/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 70.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560200000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

67,480

10,500

67,480

10,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BULL TWILA FAY LIFE ESTATE

PO BOX 507

MOORELAND OK 73852-0507

Owner #: 276691

Parcel/Seq #: 14510/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 157.5000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560201000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,830

23,625

151,830

23,625

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COX GENE ELDON

213484 E COUNTY ROAD 47

MUTUAL OK 73853-5090

Owner #: 217491

Parcel/Seq #: 14510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 157.5000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560201000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,830

23,625

151,830

23,625

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA KEVIN D

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 215092

Parcel/Seq #: 14511/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560202000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,820

750

4,820

750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HENSON TODD & DIANA

14764 COUNTY ROAD 13

PERRYTON TX 79070-6319

Owner #: 214743

Parcel/Seq #: 14512/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.1600

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560203000000000000

14764  CO RD 13   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,030

90,472

99,502

99,502

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR FAMILY TRUST

 EDWARD N HAAR

24815 MOUNT AUBURN DR

KATY TX 77494-6829

Owner #: 5028

Parcel/Seq #: 14513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 314.8400

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560204000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

300,074

46,842

300,074

46,842

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR FAMILY TRUST

 EDWARD N HAAR

24815 MOUNT AUBURN DR

KATY TX 77494-6829

Owner #: 5028

Parcel/Seq #: 14514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.9500

 Map:

SEC 39 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560204500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

294,940

46,733

294,940

46,733

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL DAVID

PO BOX 1233

PAHRUMP NV 89041-1233

Owner #: 3231

Parcel/Seq #: 14515/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 52.5830

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S/2

Acct #: 560205000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,690

7,888

50,690

7,888

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 14515/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 52.5830

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S/2

Acct #: 560205000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,690

7,888

50,690

7,888

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 14515/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 52.5830

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S/2

Acct #: 560205000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,690

7,888

50,690

7,888

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 14519/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 130.4100

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560206000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

18,025

117,971

18,874

135,996

36,899

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARELLANO MANUEL & COURTNEY

14660 COUNTY ROAD 13

PERRYTON TX 79070-6321

Owner #: 255451

Parcel/Seq #: 14520/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.3400

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560206500000000000

14660  CO RD 13 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,920

7,347

115,868

127,135

127,135

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YBRIGHT CLINTON

14690 COUNTY ROAD 13

PERRYTON TX 79070-6321

Owner #: 212108

Parcel/Seq #: 14522/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560207000000000000

14690  CO RD 13   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,250

122,287

134,537

134,537

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDINA AIDA

1606 DRAKE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213516

Parcel/Seq #: 14523/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560207500000000000

12434  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

12,698

30,198

30,198

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAIRBANK BECKY LYNN

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 3847

Parcel/Seq #: 14525/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 100.4100

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560208000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

94,738

14,617

94,738

14,617

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAMES KIMBERLY GAY

1017 S GLENWOOD AVE

COLUMBIA MO 65203-2828

Owner #: 276248

Parcel/Seq #: 14525/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 50.2050

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560208000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

47,369

7,308

47,369

7,308

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KLINE BONNIE

 BECKY FAIRBANK

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 215211

Parcel/Seq #: 14525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 100.4100

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560208000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

94,738

14,617

94,738

14,617

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC PHERSON MARK B

 BECKY FAIRBANK

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 276249

Parcel/Seq #: 14525/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 50.2050

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560208000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

47,369

7,308

47,369

7,308

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 211726/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 18.7700

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 5602085

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,204

1,014

15,204

1,014

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FAIRBANK BECKY LYNN

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 3847

Parcel/Seq #: 14527/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560210000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

133,038

25,388

133,038

25,388

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JAMES KIMBERLY GAY

1017 S GLENWOOD AVE

COLUMBIA MO 65203-2828

Owner #: 276248

Parcel/Seq #: 14527/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560210000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

66,519

12,694

66,519

12,694

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KLINE BONNIE

 BECKY FAIRBANK

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 215211

Parcel/Seq #: 14527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560210000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

133,038

25,388

133,038

25,388

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC PHERSON MARK B

 BECKY FAIRBANK

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 276249

Parcel/Seq #: 14527/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560210000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

66,519

12,694

66,519

12,694

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON JOE BEAL

12444 COUNTY ROAD H

PERRYTON TX 79070-6334

Owner #: 6534

Parcel/Seq #: 14528/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 9.5600

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560211000000000000

12444  CO RD H   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

16,730

154,800

171,530

171,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURKE RUSTIN LEE

3609 NE 140TH TERRACE CT

EDMOND OK 73013-7220

Owner #: 276205

Parcel/Seq #: 14530/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

NW/4

Acct #: 560212100000000000

12406  CO RD H   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

83,903

7,256

1,008

94,659

88,411

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

4J INVESTMENTS LLC

207 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275896

Parcel/Seq #: 14531/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 298.4700

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560212200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

241,536

16,076

241,536

16,076

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON CHAD & KELSEY

207 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2660

Owner #: 269528

Parcel/Seq #: 265431/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.5800

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

NE/4

Acct #: 560212201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

4,515

715,271

719,786

719,786

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ MIGUEL & TERESA

9 N CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2225

Owner #: 276596

Parcel/Seq #: 14533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560213000000000000

12450 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

50,927

54,427

54,427

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 14536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1600

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SUNSET ACRES

Acct #: 560214110000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,034

3,034

3,034

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS JOHN C

PO BOX 483

PERRYTON TX 79070-0483

Owner #: 3007

Parcel/Seq #: 212849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.5700

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 56021411001

12465  SPUR 192   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,748

162,069

1,375

166,192

166,192

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER DEAN ESTATE & NELDA

REV LVG TRUST 6/20/11

12475 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 250038

Parcel/Seq #: 14537/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 44.1090

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560215000000000000

12475  SPUR 192   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,013

232,514

57,972

38,964

2,578

331,463

295,077

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CARLOS & NORA

PO BOX 835

PERRYTON TX 79070-0835

Owner #: 213612

Parcel/Seq #: 14539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9700

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560216100000000000

12405  SPUR 192   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,640

108,831

120,471

120,471

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER TERRY D

12451 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 11339

Parcel/Seq #: 14541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5100

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

LOT 8 & E/2 OF LOT 7 BLOCK 1

SUNSET ACRES

Acct #: 560216510000000000

12451  SPUR 192   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,120

114,565

120,685

120,685

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BALL KENNETH & MARCELLA

PO BOX 1152

PERRYTON TX 79070-1152

Owner #: 214091

Parcel/Seq #: 14542/1

Agent: LERETALLC - LERETA LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.3860

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560217000000000000

12483  SPUR 192 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,213

79,793

81,006

81,006

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RUDD WELDING INC

PO BOX 341

PERRYTON TX 79070-0341

Owner #: 216620

Parcel/Seq #: 212212/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.5350

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

SHOP

Acct #: 5602171

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,585

71,571

94,156

94,156

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WARD BEVERLY K & JEFFEREY

12400 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6304

Owner #: 12939

Parcel/Seq #: 14543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7500

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560218000000000000

12400 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,000

803

9,803

9,803

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WARD BEVERLY K & JEFFEREY

12400 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6304

Owner #: 12939

Parcel/Seq #: 14544/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560218100000000000

12400  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6304 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,750

24,025

25,775

25,775

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL DAVID

PO BOX 1233

PAHRUMP NV 89041-1233

Owner #: 3231

Parcel/Seq #: 14545/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 44.3330

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W PART

Acct #: 560219000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,596

6,592

42,596

6,592

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 14545/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 44.3330

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W PART

Acct #: 560219000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,596

6,592

42,596

6,592

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 14545/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 44.3330

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W PART

Acct #: 560219000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,596

6,592

42,596

6,592

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RODGERS JOHN & HAYLEI

12400 COUNTY ROAD I

PERRYTON TX 79070-6338

Owner #: 211203

Parcel/Seq #: 14546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.7450

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560219100000000000

12400  CO RD I   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,929

99,260

38,861

4,375

128

146,425

142,178

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 14549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 98.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E PART

Acct #: 560219500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

90,383

14,217

90,383

14,217

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD HOLDINGS LLC

PO BOX 518

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0518

Owner #: 215551

Parcel/Seq #: 14551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560220000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,005

48,355

310,005

48,355

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BBK PARTNERSHIP

BECKY FAIRBANK

4602 BLACK WALNUT

DENTON TX 76208-5873

Owner #: 214629

Parcel/Seq #: 14553/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560221000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

540

266,705

40,382

267,245

40,922

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 14554/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560222000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

480,623

102,247

480,623

102,247

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEAL GINA

12653 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 3086

Parcel/Seq #: 14556/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560223100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,596

34,497

160,596

34,497

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GEARHART CHARLENE

924 SE 24TH AVENUE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5210

Owner #: 4490

Parcel/Seq #: 14556/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560223100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,596

34,497

160,596

34,497

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE KEITH

1807 FIR ST

PAMPA TX 79065-4007

Owner #: 4515

Parcel/Seq #: 14556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560223100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,596

34,497

160,596

34,497

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 14560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.4500

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560224000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,674

46,458

293,674

46,458

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON CINDY ROSE

PO BOX 992

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276403

Parcel/Seq #: 14561/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1960

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560225000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,437

9,436

60,437

9,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON LARESA

PO BOX 30961

AMARILLO TX 79120

Owner #: 276400

Parcel/Seq #: 14561/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1960

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560225000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,437

9,436

60,437

9,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON RACHEL HARGRAVE

2200 E CEMETARY RD

CANYON TX 79015-8223

Owner #: 276401

Parcel/Seq #: 14561/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1960

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560225000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,437

9,436

60,437

9,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON STACY MARIE

716 S BRIGHTON AVE

DALLAS TX 75208-7401

Owner #: 276404

Parcel/Seq #: 14561/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1960

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560225000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,437

9,436

60,437

9,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR WESTON

12299 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6143

Owner #: 276399

Parcel/Seq #: 14561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1960

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560225000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,437

9,436

60,437

9,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO JOSE H & LUPE

2609 GEORGIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-6318

Owner #: 212751

Parcel/Seq #: 14562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6100

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 560225900000000000

14777  CO RD 13   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,568

93,058

97,626

97,626

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL DAVID

PO BOX 1233

PAHRUMP NV 89041-1233

Owner #: 3231

Parcel/Seq #: 14564/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 79.3480

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560226010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,193

11,548

72,193

11,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 14564/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 79.3480

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560226010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,193

11,548

72,193

11,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 14564/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 79.3480

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560226010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,193

11,548

72,193

11,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 14564/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 79.3480

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560226010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,193

11,548

72,193

11,548

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA KEVIN D

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 215092

Parcel/Seq #: 14575/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560227000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

9,600

295,622

46,630

308,722

59,730

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 14577/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560228000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

305,818

47,590

305,818

47,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 14578/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560229000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

307,472

47,812

307,472

47,812

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CLELLAN ROY L

717 S TOWNSEND

SPEARMAN TX 79081

Owner #: 275897

Parcel/Seq #: 14579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560230000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

317,466

50,390

317,466

50,390

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK VICKY BUDD

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 951

Parcel/Seq #: 14580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560231000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

472,807

95,886

472,807

95,886

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMASTER ZITA F

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 309

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 218650

Parcel/Seq #: 14581/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560232000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

299,184

46,832

299,184

46,832

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560233000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

284,157

45,875

284,157

45,875

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O DELL THOMAS S

PO BOX 1252

PERRYTON TX 79070-1252

Owner #: 9096

Parcel/Seq #: 14583/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560234000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

298,292

47,064

298,292

47,064

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O DELL THOMAS S

PO BOX 1252

PERRYTON TX 79070-1252

Owner #: 9096

Parcel/Seq #: 14585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 60 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560235100000000000

14758  CO RD 12   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

70,486

10,889

288,737

41,220

373,612

126,095

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON CINDY ROSE

PO BOX 992

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276403

Parcel/Seq #: 14586/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1820

 Map:

SEC 61 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560236000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

363

95

60,596

9,438

61,054

9,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON LARESA

PO BOX 30961

AMARILLO TX 79120

Owner #: 276400

Parcel/Seq #: 14586/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1820

 Map:

SEC 61 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560236000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

363

95

60,596

9,438

61,054

9,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON RACHEL HARGRAVE

2200 E CEMETARY RD

CANYON TX 79015-8223

Owner #: 276401

Parcel/Seq #: 14586/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1820

 Map:

SEC 61 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560236000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

363

95

60,596

9,438

61,054

9,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STACY MARIE

716 S BRIGHTON AVE

DALLAS TX 75208-7401

Owner #: 276404

Parcel/Seq #: 14586/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1820

 Map:

SEC 61 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560236000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

363

95

60,596

9,438

61,054

9,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR WESTON

12299 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6143

Owner #: 276399

Parcel/Seq #: 14586/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 63.1820

 Map:

SEC 61 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560236000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

363

95

60,596

9,438

61,054

9,896

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALANEY KARA BESS

14001 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6923

Owner #: 212957

Parcel/Seq #: 14587/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 312.5200

 Map:

SEC 62 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560237000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,160

45,631

286,160

45,631

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 14588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 63 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560238000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

301,186

47,398

301,186

47,398

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK VICKY BUDD

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 951

Parcel/Seq #: 14589/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 64 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560239000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

362,187

66,241

362,187

66,241

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CUDD DAVID COKE

1206 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3830

Owner #: 2803

Parcel/Seq #: 14590/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1100

 Map:

SEC 65 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560240000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,128

5,600

15,728

15,728

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAUGHTER TERRY D

12451 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6731

Owner #: 11339

Parcel/Seq #: 210832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.8900

 Map:

SEC 65 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 5602415

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

258,615

43,064

258,615

43,064

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD HOLDINGS LLC

PO BOX 518

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0518

Owner #: 215551

Parcel/Seq #: 14593/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560243000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

28,472

6,210

294,234

46,690

332,416

84,872

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 14594/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 67 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560245000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

303,270

47,570

303,270

47,570

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE GREG

PO BOX 117

PERRYTON TX 79070-0117

Owner #: 5085

Parcel/Seq #: 14595/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.3400

 Map:

SEC 68 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560246000000000000

12225  CO RD I   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,345

160,194

162,539

162,539

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE GREG

PO BOX 117

PERRYTON TX 79070-0117

Owner #: 5085

Parcel/Seq #: 14597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.9900

 Map:

SEC 68 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560247010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,983

71,298

85,281

85,281

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HALE RANCH LLC

PO BOX 548

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275774

Parcel/Seq #: 14599/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 310.6600

 Map:

SEC 68 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560248010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,697

50,075

310,697

50,075

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOLL ANN C

 WILLIAM LUECKE

765 B EAST 41ST STREET

HAYS KS 67601-9480

Owner #: 250870

Parcel/Seq #: 14601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 69 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560249010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

298,581

47,183

298,581

47,183

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 14605/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 70 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560250000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

282,365

43,794

282,365

43,794

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR REECE EDMUND

12128 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6120

Owner #: 259025

Parcel/Seq #: 14606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 71 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560251000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

300,048

47,185

300,048

47,185

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HODGES EMMA LOU REV LIVING TR

 EMMA LOU HODGES TRUSTEE

PO BOX 67

FORGAN OK 73938-0067

Owner #: 216098

Parcel/Seq #: 14607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 216.3000

 Map:

SEC 72 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S PART

Acct #: 560252000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

205,147

32,068

205,147

32,068

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIMA STEVE & SHERRIE

12141 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6121

Owner #: 10385

Parcel/Seq #: 14608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 12.7000

 Map:

SEC 72 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S PART OF SEC 72

Acct #: 560252100000000000

12145  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

250,526

5,570

9,705

642

269,301

260,238

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC KINLEY EARL J

PO BOX 1065

PERRYTON TX 79070-1065

Owner #: 8222

Parcel/Seq #: 14609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 29.0000

 Map:

SEC 72 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE N PART

Acct #: 560253000000000000

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,511

23,788

4,006

26,299

6,517

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA KEVIN D

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 215092

Parcel/Seq #: 14610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 62.0000

 Map:

SEC 72 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

WEST 62 ACRES IN THE N PART

Acct #: 560253010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,768

9,300

59,768

9,300

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O DELL THOMAS S

PO BOX 1252

PERRYTON TX 79070-1252

Owner #: 9096

Parcel/Seq #: 14611/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 73 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560254000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,532

43,968

293,532

43,968

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O DELL THOMAS S

PO BOX 1252

PERRYTON TX 79070-1252

Owner #: 9096

Parcel/Seq #: 14612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 74 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560255000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

297,369

47,027

297,369

47,027

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEYER ROLAND L

694 N 4TH RD

PALMYRA NE 68418-4130

Owner #: 213709

Parcel/Seq #: 14613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 75 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560256000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,228

47,484

302,228

47,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 14614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 76 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560257000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

305,756

47,736

305,756

47,736

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 14615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 77 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560258000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,436

48,264

309,436

48,264

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE LINDA SUE

12495 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6325

Owner #: 255505

Parcel/Seq #: 14617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0000

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

ALONG THE N END OF SECTION 78

Acct #: 560259100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,442

360

5,442

360

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERDURE PETROLEUM LLC

12012 WICKCHESTER LN STE 660

HOUSTON TX 77079-1235

Owner #: 276638

Parcel/Seq #: 14627/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 157.5000

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE EAST 1/2

Acct #: 560260000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

128,845

8,573

128,845

8,573

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAYARD PATRICIA S

1629 W 12TH ST

AUSTIN TX 78703-3944

Owner #: 7273

Parcel/Seq #: 14628/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3750

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560261000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,958

5,906

37,958

5,906

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALONE FAMILY TRUST

 SUSAN MALONE TRUSTEE

3012 CRICKETT DR

PLANO TX 75023-3642

Owner #: 212482

Parcel/Seq #: 14628/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3750

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560261000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,958

5,906

37,958

5,906

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC DUFFIE JANE A

1310 REDBUD TRL

LOCKHART TX 78644-1908

Owner #: 8121

Parcel/Seq #: 14628/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3750

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560261000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,958

5,906

37,958

5,906

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLMSTEAD HAROLYN REV TR

 HAROLYN & SHANNON OLMSTEAD

2500 BARTON CREEK BLVD APT 3307

AUSTIN TX 78735-1632

Owner #: 276652

Parcel/Seq #: 14628/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 39.3750

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560261000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,958

5,906

37,958

5,906

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14633/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 6.3340

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT 1

Acct #: 560262200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,106

950

6,106

950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14633/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 6.3340

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT 1

Acct #: 560262200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,106

950

6,106

950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14633/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 12.6690

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT 1

Acct #: 560262200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,213

1,901

12,213

1,901

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FATHEREE SUE

1032 CHRISTINE ST

PAMPA TX 79065-5454

Owner #: 253072

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 24.5550

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,671

3,683

23,671

3,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOUISE LAND TRUST

 SUE FATHEREE

1032 CHRISTINE

PAMPA TX 79065-5454

Owner #: 253075

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 147.3320

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,028

22,100

142,028

22,100

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHEPARD JENNIFER

3106 HARRIS BLVD

AUSTIN TX 78703-1422

Owner #: 253070

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 24.5550

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,671

3,683

23,671

3,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BLAKE

2209 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 211663

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 24.5550

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,671

3,683

23,671

3,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BRIAN

5836 COPPER CANYON DR

THE COLONY TX 75056-7135

Owner #: 253074

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 24.5550

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,671

3,683

23,671

3,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS JANET

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 253073

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 24.5550

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,671

3,683

23,671

3,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEATHERSBY REBECCA

15962 CRESTROCK CIR

PARKER CO 80134-2546

Owner #: 253071

Parcel/Seq #: 14637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 24.5550

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E 3/4 & 54.663 A OUT OF

THE W 80 ACRES (TRACT 2)

Acct #: 560263000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,671

3,683

23,671

3,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 14640/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560264020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 14641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E/2

Acct #: 560265000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

O DELL THOMAS S

PO BOX 1252

PERRYTON TX 79070-1252

Owner #: 9096

Parcel/Seq #: 14643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 81 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560266000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS OSVALDO & SANDRA

1117 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4143

Owner #: 4286

Parcel/Seq #: 14644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 82 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE N/2

Acct #: 560267000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENRY JAMES A & LORA J LIVING 

TRUST

JAMES A HENRY

PO BOX 807

PERRYTON TX 79070-0807

Owner #: 5566

Parcel/Seq #: 14646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 82 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S/2

Acct #: 560268000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

17,095

154,240

24,000

171,335

41,095

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR REECE E & KARA A

12128 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6120

Owner #: 12124

Parcel/Seq #: 14647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 83 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560269000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR REECE EDMUND

12128 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6120

Owner #: 259025

Parcel/Seq #: 14648/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.7130

 Map:

SEC 84 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560270000000000000

12128  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

27,935

286,415

41,836

317,850

73,271

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 14649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560271000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

292,697

46,647

292,697

46,647

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LARTY IRENE FAMILY TRUST

 ROB MCGARRAUGH & DEANA 

MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 215688

Parcel/Seq #: 14650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 312.6460

 Map:

SEC 86 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560272000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

290,997

46,976

290,997

46,976

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH TRUST

ROBIN & LINDA S MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 250238

Parcel/Seq #: 14651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5540

 Map:

SEC 86 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACTS 2 & 3

Acct #: 560273000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,210

32,400

36,610

36,610

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH TRUST

ROBIN & LINDA S MC GARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 250238

Parcel/Seq #: 14652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.7970

 Map:

SEC 86 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

TRACT 1

Acct #: 560273200000000000

12139  CO RD H   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,895

112,323

117,218

117,218

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ECCLES VICKIE

PO BOX 51

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276126

Parcel/Seq #: 14655/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560274210000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAWRENCE CRAIG

2922 LARENCE LANE

DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 276127

Parcel/Seq #: 14655/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560274210000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC LARTY IRENE FAMILY TRUST

 ROB MCGARRAUGH & DEANA 

MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 215688

Parcel/Seq #: 14659/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.9100

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560275000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

282,693

43,113

282,693

43,113

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESTRADA SERGIO & SUSAN

12150 COUNTY ROAD I

PERRYTON TX 79070-6341

Owner #: 3782

Parcel/Seq #: 14660/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.0900

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560275100000000000

12150  CO RD I PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,408

101,429

106,837

106,837

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD TOM

PO BOX 1274

PERRYTON TX 79070-1274

Owner #: 2819

Parcel/Seq #: 14661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 56.9900

 Map:

SEC 89 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PART OFTHE NW/4

Acct #: 560276000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

46,162

46,162

46,162

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 211324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 89 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE E/2

Acct #: 56027601

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

95,629

7,171

95,629

7,171

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 213132/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 103.0100

 Map:

SEC 89 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE SW4 & PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 5602765

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

93,972

14,332

93,972

14,332

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALDWELL DOROTHY

4 MONET RUE

AMARILLO TX 79121-1602

Owner #: 1783

Parcel/Seq #: 14662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 90 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560277000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,305

11,355

69,305

11,355

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TODD CAROL ANN

1429 SWEETBRIAR CIR

ODESSA TX 79761-3429

Owner #: 12374

Parcel/Seq #: 14662/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 90 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE W/2

Acct #: 560277000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,305

11,355

69,305

11,355

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE RANCH LLC

PO BOX 548

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275774

Parcel/Seq #: 14665/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 90 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560278010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,042

23,328

151,042

23,328

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 14669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 91 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560279000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 14670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 92 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560280000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

300,665

47,355

300,665

47,355

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR REECE E & KARA A

12128 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6120

Owner #: 12124

Parcel/Seq #: 14671/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 93 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560281000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS JACK S

528 COUNTRY CLUB RD

SAN ANGELO TX 76904-9507

Owner #: 10758

Parcel/Seq #: 14672/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 94 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE N/2

Acct #: 560282000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TAYLOR CURTIS RAY

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 218120

Parcel/Seq #: 14674/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 94 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S/2

Acct #: 560284000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,611

24,105

154,611

24,105

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR FAMILY TRUST

 EDWARD N HAAR

24815 MOUNT AUBURN DR

KATY TX 77494-6829

Owner #: 5028

Parcel/Seq #: 14675/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 95 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560285000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

303,270

47,570

303,270

47,570

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14676/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 79.0000

 Map:

SEC 96 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560286000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,439

74,777

10,814

78,216

14,253

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14676/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 79.0000

 Map:

SEC 96 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560286000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,439

74,777

10,814

78,216

14,253

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14676/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 96 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560286000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,877

149,555

21,627

156,432

28,504

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY LANE S

14850 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 250911

Parcel/Seq #: 14677/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 96 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NW CORNER

Acct #: 560286100000000000

14850  CO RD 10   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,000

118,454

125,454

125,454

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1033 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14682/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 97 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560287200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

78,432

12,371

78,432

12,371

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14682/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 97 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560287200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

78,432

12,371

78,432

12,371

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14682/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 97 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560287200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,864

24,743

156,864

24,743

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14686/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 98 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560288000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,043

11,952

77,043

11,952

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14686/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 98 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560288000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,043

11,952

77,043

11,952

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14686/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 98 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560288000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,086

23,904

154,086

23,904

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 14687/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 99 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560289000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

311,342

48,810

311,342

48,810

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 14688/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 100 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560290000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

312,667

49,185

312,667

49,185

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 101 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560291000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

24,833

84

81,422

10,293

107,214

36,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14689/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 101 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560291000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

24,833

84

81,422

10,293

107,214

36,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14689/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 101 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560291000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

49,666

168

162,844

20,586

214,428

72,170

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 102 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560292000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

119

83,725

11,420

83,844

11,539

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14690/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 102 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560292000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

119

83,725

11,420

83,844

11,539

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14690/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 102 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560292000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

238

167,451

22,841

167,689

23,079

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 14715/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 103  BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560294000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,750

922

151,100

21,042

153,772

23,714

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 14715/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 103  BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560294000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,750

922

151,100

21,042

153,772

23,714

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 210713/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 104 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 56029501

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

312,561

49,155

312,561

49,155

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 14718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560296000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,328

48,240

309,328

48,240

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 14719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 106 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560297000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,476

45,504

304,476

45,504

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 14720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 107 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560298000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,065

47,795

304,065

47,795

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 14721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.0000

 Map:

SEC 108 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560299000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

303,660

47,250

303,660

47,250

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON WIND LLC

310 4TH STREET NE STE 200

CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902

Owner #: 276029

Parcel/Seq #: 265317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 108 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 56029902

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY JOHN B

12880 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7120

Owner #: 5238

Parcel/Seq #: 14722/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560300000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

295,496

44,844

295,496

44,844

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD TOM

PO BOX 1274

PERRYTON TX 79070-1274

Owner #: 2819

Parcel/Seq #: 14723/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 103.9700

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 560301000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

90,628

14,731

90,628

14,731

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CUDD TOM

PO BOX 1274

PERRYTON TX 79070-1274

Owner #: 2819

Parcel/Seq #: 14724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560302000000000000

12050  CO RD I   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

42,934

60,434

1,773

58,661

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 14725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 206.0300

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

THE S/2 & PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 560303000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,968

22,997

164,968

22,997

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING HUNTER L & AARON M

11951 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6132

Owner #: 214670

Parcel/Seq #: 14727/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 308.3730

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560305000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

277,676

43,933

277,676

43,933

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING HUNTER L & AARON M

11951 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6132

Owner #: 214670

Parcel/Seq #: 210067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560305010

11951  CO RD J   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

219,611

90,016

318,377

318,377

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE BARRY & LESHIA

154 LONG STORY RD

DURANGO CO 81301-6240

Owner #: 212249

Parcel/Seq #: 214189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.6270

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

2000 14X76 MH

OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 560305015000000

0  CO RD J   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,856

202,006

204,862

204,862

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER DANNY

PO BOX 352

PERRYTON TX 79070-0352

Owner #: 12523

Parcel/Seq #: 14728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.6300

 Map:

SEC 112 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560306000000000000

14451  CO RD 9   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,853

48,356

58,209

58,209

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLMSTEAD HAROLYN REV TR

 HAROLYN & SHANNON OLMSTEAD

2500 BARTON CREEK BLVD APT 3307

AUSTIN TX 78735-1632

Owner #: 276652

Parcel/Seq #: 14729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 314.3700

 Map:

SEC 112 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560307000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

288,793

45,979

288,793

45,979

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 14732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 113 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560308000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

289,837

46,327

289,837

46,327

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN DANA A

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275977

Parcel/Seq #: 14733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 114 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560309000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

288,982

46,318

288,982

46,318

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 14734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 115 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560310000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,833

47,699

304,833

47,699

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STEPHEN D

PO BOX 318

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0318

Owner #: 210605

Parcel/Seq #: 14735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 314.9700

 Map:

SEC 116 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560311000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

24,530

286,080

36,304

310,610

60,834

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

Y & A CATTLE COMPANY

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 213718

Parcel/Seq #: 14736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 313.4200

 Map:

SEC 117 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560312000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

292,695

44,602

292,695

44,602

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON PLAINS WIND LLC

310 4TH STREET NE STE 200

CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902

Owner #: 276030

Parcel/Seq #: 265274/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.3700

 Map:

SEC 117 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 56031205

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

11,376

11,376

11,376

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON WIND LLC

310 4TH STREET NE STE 200

CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902

Owner #: 276029

Parcel/Seq #: 265417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.2100

 Map:

SEC 117 BLK 11 AHRENBECK

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 560312051

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

6,315

6,315

6,315

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 14737/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 118 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560313000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,795

43,484

286,795

43,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA BRIAN & TAMARACHENA

12444 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6724

Owner #: 212301

Parcel/Seq #: 14738/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560314000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,860

48,288

308,860

48,288

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO K A COCKRELL

KATHRYN A COCKRELL TTEE

2205 HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5027

Owner #: 218603

Parcel/Seq #: 14739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560315000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,760

11,440

75,760

11,440

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALEY ANN IRR TR FBO LANE S HALEY

LANE S HALEY TRTEE

14850 CO RD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 218747

Parcel/Seq #: 14739/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560315000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,760

11,440

75,760

11,440

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HALEY RICHARD W JR TRUST

2205 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5843

Owner #: 5094

Parcel/Seq #: 14739/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560315000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,520

22,880

151,520

22,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL DONNIE D

5500 SW 9TH AVE APT 214

AMARILLO TX 79106-4143

Owner #: 8561

Parcel/Seq #: 14740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 121 BLK 11 AHRENBECKAcct #: 560316000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

306,017

48,243

306,017

48,243

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH WARREN E

MARITAL TRUST

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 211571

Parcel/Seq #: 15035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.5000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565001600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,730

2,228

13,730

2,228

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN PROPERTIES LTD

 KIT BUSCHMAN

8228 CLEAR SPRING LN

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182-8201

Owner #: 253099

Parcel/Seq #: 211345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF SUB DIVISIONS 5 & 6

OF PERRYTON VIEW

Acct #: 56500201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,640

1,500

9,640

1,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENT DISTRIBUTORS INC

2408 N BIG SPRING ST

MIDLAND TX 79705-7650

Owner #: 214879

Parcel/Seq #: 15200/1

Agent: RYANLLCELP - RYAN LLC - EL PASO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1200

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 565004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,952

29,952

29,952

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENT DISTRIBUTORS INC

2408 N BIG SPRING ST

MIDLAND TX 79705-7650

Owner #: 214879

Parcel/Seq #: 213146/1

Agent: RYANLLCELP - RYAN LLC - EL PASO

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3220

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 565004500

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

28,512

72,000

100,512

100,512

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS CARL W

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 3663

Parcel/Seq #: 15201/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.3800

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,471

888

5,471

888

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT P KAREN

3102 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5301

Owner #: 13526

Parcel/Seq #: 15203/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.7000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

146,388

19,692

146,388

19,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT ROBERT W

3102 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5301

Owner #: 13532

Parcel/Seq #: 15206/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.3100

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565007000000000000

3102  MAIN   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,293

174,385

176,678

176,678

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH WARREN E

MARITAL TRUST

PO BOX 578

PERRYTON TX 79070-0578

Owner #: 211571

Parcel/Seq #: 15208/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 16.1320

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,717

2,662

38,717

2,662

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JCB I ENTERPRISES LLC

PO BOX 752

PERRYTON TX 79070-0752

Owner #: 212447

Parcel/Seq #: 212827/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

140 STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 56500801

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,000

111,578

123,578

123,578

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH TRUST

 JCB I ENTERPRISES LLC

PO BOX 752

PERRYTON TX 79070-0752

Owner #: 276135

Parcel/Seq #: 212827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

140 STORAGE UNITS

Acct #: 56500801

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,000

111,578

123,578

123,578

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1042 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COOK STEPHEN & JACKIE

PO BOX 1143

PERRYTON TX 79070-1143

Owner #: 215958

Parcel/Seq #: 250243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.2650

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 56500810000

601 SW 26TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,970

10,970

10,970

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHERIFF STEVE & DEBBY

2925 S HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 276631

Parcel/Seq #: 265659/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565008100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

2,280

2,280

2,280

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEED DAN EARL

PO BOX 281

GROOM TX 79039-0281

Owner #: 11751

Parcel/Seq #: 15209/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.5670

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW 1/4

Acct #: 565010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,638

8,035

51,638

8,035

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEED RANDY G

2001 FM 1195 TRLR 36

MINERAL WELLS TX 76067-9049

Owner #: 11754

Parcel/Seq #: 15209/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.5670

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW 1/4

Acct #: 565010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,638

8,035

51,638

8,035

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEED VAN P

3118 CORINNA DR

RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 

90275-6208

Owner #: 11755

Parcel/Seq #: 15209/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.5670

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW 1/4

Acct #: 565010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,638

8,035

51,638

8,035

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER ZITA F

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 309

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 218650

Parcel/Seq #: 15210/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 103.7700

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

THE NW/4

Acct #: 565011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

94,001

14,298

94,001

14,298

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLIVAREZ TIMOTHY F & CARRIE

12550 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212881

Parcel/Seq #: 15212/1

Agent: BANKPNHNDL - BANK OF THE PANHAND

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4300

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565013000000000000

12550  SPUR 192 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,003

355,942

361,945

361,945

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 15213/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 554.1090

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12  H&GN

THE W/2 & PART OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 565014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,668

690,315

130,609

701,983

142,277

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 211963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.4980

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12 H&GN

OUT OF THE NE/4

H&GN

Acct #: 565015801

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

179,502

9,975

696

189,477

180,198

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER SHERRI B & J PAUL

12540 SPUR 192

PERRYTON TX 79070-6734

Owner #: 3508

Parcel/Seq #: 15224/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.4000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565016100000000000

12540  SPUR 192 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

5,950

245,468

8,836

6,349

420

266,603

260,674

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 15226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8100

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12 H&GN

S OF HARDY

Acct #: 565016500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,976

464

26,976

464

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY BYRL W

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 5229

Parcel/Seq #: 15227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0860

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565016501000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,892

125

1,892

125

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1044 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ALLRED PERRY L

2409 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5827

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 15232/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.8800

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565016700000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

46,848

46,848

46,848

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIGGS GLORIA A LIV REV TRUST

GRIGGS SABRINA

1200 SPUR 100

KERRVILLE TX 78028-9753

Owner #: 4923

Parcel/Seq #: 15233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 619.7400

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565017000000000000

12440  SPUR 192 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

40,252

2,424

555,626

73,321

601,802

119,497

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 15234/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.1000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565017500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

8,181

545

8,181

545

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS MICHAEL D

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 250420

Parcel/Seq #: 15238/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 32.7500

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW PART

Acct #: 565019020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,143

4,547

27,143

4,547

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS PRESCILLA

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 10763

Parcel/Seq #: 15238/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 32.7500

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW PART

Acct #: 565019020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,143

4,547

27,143

4,547

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK LARRY

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 12009

Parcel/Seq #: 15238/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 32.7500

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW PART

Acct #: 565019020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,143

4,547

27,143

4,547

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SWINK TERRYE

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 250505

Parcel/Seq #: 15238/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 32.7500

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW PART

Acct #: 565019020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,143

4,547

27,143

4,547

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDRUM LONZO

12380 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6340

Owner #: 7183

Parcel/Seq #: 15244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 200.3000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565019100000000000

12380 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

8,750

59,321

173,763

27,015

241,834

9,887

85,199

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 15245/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 188.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

181,232

28,200

181,232

28,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 15246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 92.3500

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

37,470

80,624

5,298

118,094

42,768

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 15248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2

Acct #: 565023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 15251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 280.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 12 H&GN

SE CORNER

Acct #: 565024000000000000

12301 W HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

17,500

239,238

227,647

28,051

484,385

284,789

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEED IT MORE LP

PO BOX 540

SUNRAY TX 79086-0540

Owner #: 250619

Parcel/Seq #: 15253/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 31.8000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 12 H&GN

SE/4 S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 565025000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,655

4,770

30,655

4,770

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEATHERMAN EVELYN ESTATE

 GAYNELLE HULSEY

8409 BAXTER DR

AMARILLO TX 79119-7464

Owner #: 7294

Parcel/Seq #: 15255/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 12 H&GN

E/2

Acct #: 565027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

301,186

47,398

301,186

47,398

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 15256/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2

Acct #: 565028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

220,109

28,115

220,109

28,115

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 15258/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

8,750

98,500

34,322

842,418

170,513

983,990

312,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 15261/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 12 H&GN

THE S/2

Acct #: 565032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,444

48,150

309,444

48,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 15263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.8000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 12 H&GN

THE N/2

Acct #: 565034000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,215

48,270

310,215

48,270

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 15264/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 515.7290

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 12 H&GN

THE N/2 & THE SW/4 &

40.729 A OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 565035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

769,323

161,959

769,323

161,959

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE JEFFERY LEE

14061 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-6345

Owner #: 2118

Parcel/Seq #: 15265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 12 H&GN

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 565035100000000000

14061  CO RD 9   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

192,697

5,616

215,813

215,813

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE JEFFERY LEE

14061 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-6345

Owner #: 2118

Parcel/Seq #: 15266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 114.2710

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 12 H&GN

114.271 A IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 565035200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

83,126

93,145

6,551

176,271

89,677

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 15267/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SE/4

Acct #: 565036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

234,696

51,212

234,696

51,212

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA VERNON L & JEAN

2309 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5039

Owner #: 9966

Parcel/Seq #: 15268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 12 H&GN

N/2

Acct #: 565037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

280,027

41,916

280,027

41,916

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA BRIAN & TAMARACHENA

12444 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6724

Owner #: 212301

Parcel/Seq #: 15269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.1000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 12 H&GN

THE SW/4

Acct #: 565038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,300

24,165

155,300

24,165

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEATHERMAN EVELYN ESTATE

 GAYNELLE HULSEY

8409 BAXTER DR

AMARILLO TX 79119-7464

Owner #: 7294

Parcel/Seq #: 15270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 201.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 12 H&GN

W PART OF SEC N OF HWY 15

Acct #: 565039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

176,103

23,008

176,103

23,008

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HULSEY GAYNELLE & DON

8409 BAXTER DRIVE

AMARILLO TX 79119-7464

Owner #: 6103

Parcel/Seq #: 15271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 197.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF SEC N OF HWY 15

Acct #: 565040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

189,908

29,550

189,908

29,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEIDEL DAVID & HEATHER

14195 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6710

Owner #: 261191

Parcel/Seq #: 15272/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565040100000000000

14195  CO RD 11 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,250

109,831

7,321

122,402

122,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 15273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 138.8180

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 12 H&GN

IN THE S/2 S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 565041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

133,821

20,823

133,821

20,823

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 15273/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 34.7040

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 12 H&GN

IN THE S/2 S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 565041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,455

5,206

33,455

5,206

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS PHILIP

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276328

Parcel/Seq #: 15273/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 34.7050

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 12 H&GN

IN THE S/2 S OF HWY 15

Acct #: 565041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,455

5,206

33,455

5,206

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEED IT MORE LP

PO BOX 540

SUNRAY TX 79086-0540

Owner #: 250619

Parcel/Seq #: 15276/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 564.8900

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

737,792

147,036

737,792

147,036

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 15277/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 52.1100

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2

Acct #: 565043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,209

2,814

42,209

2,814

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 15278/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.9200

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 12 H&GN

LORD SWITCH

Acct #: 565043500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

11,040

11,040

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT DOROTHY ESTATE TRUST

 DAVIS & ROBBINS TRUSTEES

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 3648

Parcel/Seq #: 15279/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,312

47,656

304,312

47,656

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT FAMILY FARMS LLC

 KATHRYN ELLIOTT DAVIS

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 218157

Parcel/Seq #: 15279/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,312

47,656

304,312

47,656

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 15282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 627.4400

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

438,132

80,356

438,132

80,356

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCH STEVE C & GAYLA K

PO BOX 1005

PERRYTON TX 79070-1005

Owner #: 276265

Parcel/Seq #: 15283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 17.0800

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565045100000000000

14155  CO RD 14 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,426

153,124

167,550

167,550

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUDSON JANE ESTATE

MARY DUDLEY

PO BOX 464

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 6073

Parcel/Seq #: 15284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 12 H&GN

SE/4

Acct #: 565046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUSSELL JAMES C

2119 SAN LUCAS ST

SAN ANTONIO TX 78245-2051

Owner #: 10637

Parcel/Seq #: 15285/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 12 H&GN

SW/4

Acct #: 565047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUNDOWN ENVIRO LLC

PO BOX 490

PERRYTON TX 79070-0490

Owner #: 213795

Parcel/Seq #: 15286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 12 H&GN

THE N/2

Acct #: 565048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,600

389,324

75,008

395,924

81,608

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHISUM TREVOR & MAEGAN C

PO BOX 158

PERRYTON TX 79070-0158

Owner #: 276096

Parcel/Seq #: 265318/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 12 H&GN

SE/4

Acct #: 56504802

14165  CR 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

38,400

108,682

147,082

27,531

119,551

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ALSTON SARA

6012 PALMETTO TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-3509

Owner #: 276014

Parcel/Seq #: 15288/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 61.6000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 565049100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,507

9,085

57,507

9,085

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRILLHART NICHOLAS WALSH

4615 SW 37TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4323

Owner #: 276616

Parcel/Seq #: 15288/3

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 61.6000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 565049100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,507

9,085

57,507

9,085

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KING JACQUELYN B TRUST #1999

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 211060

Parcel/Seq #: 15288/5

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 61.6000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 565049100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,507

9,085

57,507

9,085

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL KATHERINE CLAIR

3196 THISTLE DR

LANCASTER PA 17601-1376

Owner #: 274759

Parcel/Seq #: 15288/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 61.6000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 565049100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,507

9,085

57,507

9,085

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALSH EMILY E TRUST # 1999

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 211057

Parcel/Seq #: 15288/2

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 61.6000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 565049100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,507

9,085

57,507

9,085

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 15289/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

OUT OF THE NE/4

OFFICE

Acct #: 565049200000000000

4200 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

180,000

752,569

932,569

932,569

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIRKPATRICK MARK

PO BOX 51101

AMARILLO TX 79159-1101

Owner #: 6964

Parcel/Seq #: 15290/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 243.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

SE/4 & E/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 565050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

234,252

36,450

234,252

36,450

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CALDWELL CARL PORTER JR

3301 SW 134TH PL

MIAMI FL 33175-6946

Owner #: 216146

Parcel/Seq #: 15291/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 565051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALDWELL WILLIAM DAVID

20705 RUMSEY SPRINGS DR

PORTER TX 77365-3085

Owner #: 1791

Parcel/Seq #: 15291/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 565051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALDWELL WILLIAM DAVID II

3112 PINE RIDGE ROAD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-5918

Owner #: 216147

Parcel/Seq #: 15291/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 565051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL MELINDA CALDWELL

2606 SUTTON CT

HOUSTON TX 77027-5245

Owner #: 210233

Parcel/Seq #: 15291/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 565051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GMHA LTD

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 211302

Parcel/Seq #: 15292/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

N/2

Acct #: 565054000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

217,055

34,741

217,055

34,741

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 15293/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

S/2 EXCEPT THE N 80 ACRES

Acct #: 565055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

322,080

64,200

322,080

64,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC QUITTY DEBORAH J LIFE ESTATE

3309 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 8303

Parcel/Seq #: 15294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 12 H&GN

THE N 80 ACRES OF THE S/2

Acct #: 565055500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

20,152

75,140

7,262

95,292

27,414

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARGENT DENNIS & LESLIE TRUST

11321 FOSTER ST

OVERLAND PARK KS 66210-2661

Owner #: 276191

Parcel/Seq #: 15295/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 12 H&GN

THE S/2

Acct #: 565056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 15296/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 12 H&GN

N/2

Acct #: 565057000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

489,920

104,400

489,920

104,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS RANDY

PO BOX 504

PERRYTON TX 79070-0504

Owner #: 3032

Parcel/Seq #: 15298/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 12 H&GN

N/2

Acct #: 565058000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,360

301,920

47,292

305,280

50,652

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 15303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.80 

Situs:

 244.7280

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 12 H&GN

THE S/2

Acct #: 565058910000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

285,570

57,378

285,570

57,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BRANDON E INVESTMENT 

TRUST

PO BOX 1074

PERRYTON TX 79070-1074

Owner #: 250903

Parcel/Seq #: 15303/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 61.1820

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 12 H&GN

THE S/2

Acct #: 565058910000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,392

14,344

71,392

14,344

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS RANDY

PO BOX 504

PERRYTON TX 79070-0504

Owner #: 3032

Parcel/Seq #: 15305/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565059100000000000

14025  CO RD 14   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

181,971

185,471

185,471

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS RANDY

PO BOX 504

PERRYTON TX 79070-0504

Owner #: 3032

Parcel/Seq #: 15307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.0900

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565059300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E D2 

21,762

33,903

55,665

55,665

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK VICKY BUDD

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 951

Parcel/Seq #: 15308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 12 H&GN

THE W/2

Acct #: 565060000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

399,200

76,200

399,200

76,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 15309/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 12 H&GN

THE E/2

Acct #: 565061000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

250,520

18,903

250,520

18,903

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 15310/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565062000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

902,400

201,920

902,400

201,920

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 15311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 133.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 12 H&GN

S PART

Acct #: 565063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

128,694

20,025

128,694

20,025

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 15311/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 133.5000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 12 H&GN

S PART

Acct #: 565063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

128,694

20,025

128,694

20,025

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALDWELL DOROTHY

4 MONET RUE

AMARILLO TX 79121-1602

Owner #: 1783

Parcel/Seq #: 15313/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 187.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 12 H&GN

N PART

Acct #: 565064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

174,798

27,599

174,798

27,599

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TODD CAROL ANN

1429 SWEETBRIAR CIR

ODESSA TX 79761-3429

Owner #: 12374

Parcel/Seq #: 15313/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 187.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 12 H&GN

N PART

Acct #: 565064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

174,798

27,599

174,798

27,599

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTGOMERY GARY T

13350 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6908

Owner #: 8618

Parcel/Seq #: 15315/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 150.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 12 H&GN

E 150A S OF HWY RIGHT OF WAY

Acct #: 565065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

144,600

22,500

144,600

22,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 15316/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 306.9210

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 12 H&GN

ALL LAND N OF RR RIGHT OF WAY

& W 160A S OF HWY RIGHT OF WAY

Acct #: 565066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

295,872

46,038

295,872

46,038

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 1979

DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 11590

Parcel/Seq #: 210086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4790

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 12 H&GN

1.479 ACRE OUT OF NW/4 OF SW/4

Acct #: 56506601

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,958

2,958

2,958

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211010/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

FEED MILL

2000 TCEQ FACTOR  .1652

BPP #201500090

Acct #: 56506610

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

875,152

875,152

875,152

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

FEED MILL EXPANSION 2002

BPP #201500091

Acct #: 56506620000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

120,996

120,996

120,996

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTGOMERY GARY T

13350 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6908

Owner #: 8618

Parcel/Seq #: 15317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 153.6000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565066500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

148,070

23,040

148,070

23,040

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTGOMERY GARY T

13350 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6908

Owner #: 8618

Parcel/Seq #: 15318/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.6900

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

1979 LANCER 14 X 75 MH

Acct #: 565066600000000000

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

1,208

13,170

83,847

101,725

101,725

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEED DAN EARL

PO BOX 281

GROOM TX 79039-0281

Owner #: 11751

Parcel/Seq #: 15319/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 619.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 12 H&GNAcct #: 565067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

787,228

152,070

787,228

152,070

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHERIFF STEVE & DEBBY

2925 S HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5503

Owner #: 276631

Parcel/Seq #: 265579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1900

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 12 H&GN

.19 ACRE TRACT

Acct #: 565081000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

2,280

2,280

2,280

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 15470/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.80 

Situs:

 376.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S 193 ACRES OF THE E/2

& THE N 280 ACRES OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

36,280

513,254

109,517

549,534

145,797

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BRANDON E INVESTMENT 

TRUST

PO BOX 1074

PERRYTON TX 79070-1074

Owner #: 250903

Parcel/Seq #: 15470/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 94.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S 193 ACRES OF THE E/2

& THE N 280 ACRES OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

9,070

128,314

27,379

137,384

36,449

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JOSE ALFREDO & RUT

PO BOX 431

PERRYTON TX 79070-0431

Owner #: 256612

Parcel/Seq #: 254808/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 57000105000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

5,250

20,192

25,442

12,762

12,680

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BORUNDA FACUNDO & EUGENIA

13905 COUNTY ROAD 16

PERRYTON TX 79070-6767

Owner #: 250247

Parcel/Seq #: 15711/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 13 T&NO

S PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570002000000000000

13905  COUNTY ROAD 16 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

10,770

3,755

35,955

4,827

53,980

22,852

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN BRANDT & DANA

PO BOX 387

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 266490

Parcel/Seq #: 16555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 101.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 13 T&NO

N PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 570004610000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

95,280

14,978

95,280

14,978

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OQUIN DERICK BRANDT & DANA

PO BOX 387

PERRYTON TX 79070-0387

Owner #: 215481

Parcel/Seq #: 213137/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 13 T&NO

2013 16X68 CHAMPION MH

IN THE NE CORNER

Acct #: 57000465

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

19,826

51,877

71,703

71,703

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GRAMSTORFF JEANNE B ESTATE

PO BOX 250

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0250

Owner #: 4795

Parcel/Seq #: 16624/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,228

47,484

302,228

47,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAMSTORFF JEANNE FAMILY TR 

ESTATE

PO BOX 250

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0250

Owner #: 4798

Parcel/Seq #: 16624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,228

47,484

302,228

47,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STORY CAROL

106 HUNTER CIR

WILMORE KY 40390-1071

Owner #: 11864

Parcel/Seq #: 17052/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 54.5000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

SOUTHERN MOST PART

Acct #: 570006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,871

76,730

15,695

85,601

24,566

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT ROBERT W

3102 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5301

Owner #: 13532

Parcel/Seq #: 17052/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 54.5000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

SOUTHERN MOST PART

Acct #: 570006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,871

76,730

15,695

85,601

24,566

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER JOLENE HERNDON

 PILCHER DURENDA

2002 SW 21ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5714

Owner #: 8498

Parcel/Seq #: 17157/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 26.3750

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

S 869' OF N 2640'

Acct #: 570007100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,521

6,696

33,521

6,696

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEEDIG LENIS FERN

7410 WOODMONT DR

AMARILLO TX 79119-6410

Owner #: 11031

Parcel/Seq #: 17157/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 26.3750

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

S 869' OF N 2640'

Acct #: 570007100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,521

6,696

33,521

6,696

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WRIGHT BILLY JACK

201 N 16TH ST

LAMESA TX 79331-3309

Owner #: 13519

Parcel/Seq #: 17157/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 26.3750

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

S 869' OF N 2640'

Acct #: 570007100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,521

6,696

33,521

6,696

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT MIKE

5704 MARY DELL DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7437

Owner #: 13529

Parcel/Seq #: 17157/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 26.3750

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

S 869' OF N 2640'

Acct #: 570007100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,521

6,696

33,521

6,696

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT MONTE & DONNA

3202 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 276679

Parcel/Seq #: 17351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 105.5000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S 869' OF N 4378'

Acct #: 570008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,574

30,328

143,574

30,328

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANZ DON W

8406 S 109TH EAST AVE

TULSA OK 74133-2574

Owner #: 216979

Parcel/Seq #: 17548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 52.7500

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S 869' OF N 3509'

Acct #: 570009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,773

20,225

89,773

20,225

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANZ DONELDA C

619 KINGSBRIDGE DR

CAROL STREAM IL 60188-4361

Owner #: 216980

Parcel/Seq #: 17548/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 52.7500

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S 869' OF N 3509'

Acct #: 570009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,773

20,225

89,773

20,225

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEVENS GARY & JEAN

PO BOX 33

MORSE TX 79062-0033

Owner #: 214842

Parcel/Seq #: 17646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 79.5300

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

OUT OFTHE N 902'

Acct #: 570010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

50,822

69,373

11,328

120,195

62,150

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CANON ROBERT RAGLE JR

PO BOX 902

WOLFFORTH TX 79382-0902

Owner #: 216233

Parcel/Seq #: 17711/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 105.5000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 13 T&NO

S 869' OF N 1771'

Acct #: 570011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

134,604

26,826

134,604

26,826

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEVENS GARY & JEAN

PO BOX 33

MORSE TX 79062-0033

Owner #: 214842

Parcel/Seq #: 250148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK 3 T&NO

OUT OF THE N 902'

Acct #: 57001130000

12490  CO RD M PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

118,390

25,396

1,680

147,286

123,570

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 17767/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,100,800

246,400

1,100,800

246,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR FAMILY TRUST

 EDWARD N HAAR

24815 MOUNT AUBURN DR

KATY TX 77494-6829

Owner #: 5028

Parcel/Seq #: 210834/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 5700142

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

988,668

212,941

988,668

212,941

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 18495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 321.2500

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,731

45,150

286,731

45,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 18495/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 321.2500

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,731

45,150

286,731

45,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 18589/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

140,694

22,882

140,694

22,882

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTER ANNA M

14031 CEDAR CYN

SAN ANTONIO TX 78231-1986

Owner #: 213417

Parcel/Seq #: 18592/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,677

7,857

49,677

7,857

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTER MERCEDES L

9406 BRIGHTVIEW ST

SAN ANTONIO TX 78217-3601

Owner #: 213415

Parcel/Seq #: 18592/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,677

7,857

49,677

7,857

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTER MICHELLE M

9406 BRIGHTVIEW ST

SAN ANTONIO TX 78217-3601

Owner #: 213416

Parcel/Seq #: 18592/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,677

7,857

49,677

7,857

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT DOROTHY ESTATE TRUST

 DAVIS & ROBBINS TRUSTEES

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 3648

Parcel/Seq #: 18593/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,551

23,613

149,551

23,613

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT FAMILY FARMS LLC

 KATHRYN ELLIOTT DAVIS

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 218157

Parcel/Seq #: 18593/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,551

23,613

149,551

23,613

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CDH TRUST  DTD 10-22-93

 CAROL HEFNER STEFFENS TRUSTEE 

#10

25 HIGHLAND PARK VLG

DALLAS TX 75205-2789

Owner #: 216104

Parcel/Seq #: 18596/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 624.3000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

945,167

208,410

945,167

208,410

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE SANDI KAY

1130 VIEW DR NW

SALEM OR 97304

Owner #: 276722

Parcel/Seq #: 18597/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 1.0230

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570019500000000000

11897  CO RD M   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,791

23,257

25,048

25,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW ADAM RUSSELL

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276724

Parcel/Seq #: 18597/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 1.0230

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570019500000000000

11897  CO RD M   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,791

23,257

25,048

25,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW ANNE

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276721

Parcel/Seq #: 18597/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 3.0700

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570019500000000000

11897  CO RD M   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,373

69,771

75,144

75,144

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOKOLOW CRISTA LEE

690 QUILT PL

HENDERSON NV 89052-2875

Owner #: 276723

Parcel/Seq #: 18597/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 1.0230

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570019500000000000

11897  CO RD M   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,791

23,257

25,048

25,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WICKERSHAM CINDI I

11901 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6128

Owner #: 269547

Parcel/Seq #: 18598/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.9800

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570020000000000000

11901  HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 6128 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,465

130,260

133,725

133,725

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1063 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 18599/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

589,154

93,470

589,154

93,470

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEAMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST

 JOHN D SEAMAN

PO BOX 315

PERRYTON TX 79070-0315

Owner #: 255218

Parcel/Seq #: 18600/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

583,538

93,312

583,538

93,312

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR FAMILY TRUST

 EDWARD N HAAR

24815 MOUNT AUBURN DR

KATY TX 77494-6829

Owner #: 5028

Parcel/Seq #: 210835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 310.2510

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 57002301

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

480,522

102,938

480,522

102,938

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALINAS JOSE

PO BOX 207

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0207

Owner #: 211408

Parcel/Seq #: 211067/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 9.7490

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 13 T&NO

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57002302

13897  CO RD 11 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,061

36,718

1,375

55,154

55,154

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ECCLES VICKIE

PO BOX 51

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276126

Parcel/Seq #: 18603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,920

23,423

149,920

23,423

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAWRENCE CRAIG

2922 LARENCE LANE

DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 276127

Parcel/Seq #: 18603/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,920

23,423

149,920

23,423

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARNER JUNE LANCE ESTATE

BILL GARNER

216 CONSTELLATION DR

CRESSON TX 76035-5840

Owner #: 4436

Parcel/Seq #: 18606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 570024200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,060

3,060

3,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNER CHRISTOPHER DEAN

6502 MILLIGAN PL

AMARILLO TX 79119-7222

Owner #: 250564

Parcel/Seq #: 18607/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,167

102,184

15,900

103,351

17,067

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNER JEFFREY HALE

1724 MCDAVID CT

ALEDO TX 76008-2848

Owner #: 250562

Parcel/Seq #: 18607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,167

102,184

15,900

103,351

17,067

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POPE AMY CONNER

4409 100TH ST

LUBBOCK TX 79424-7921

Owner #: 250565

Parcel/Seq #: 18607/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,167

102,184

15,900

103,351

17,067

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK VICKY BUDD

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 951

Parcel/Seq #: 18608/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

399,200

76,200

399,200

76,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 18609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

7,700

563,456

84,716

571,156

92,416

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WRIGHT MONTE L

3202 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 210221

Parcel/Seq #: 18610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 159.3000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

244,246

52,079

244,246

52,079

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURST TERESA LYNN WRIGHT

2604 S RENO AVE

EL RENO OK 73036-5843

Owner #: 217337

Parcel/Seq #: 18611/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212

14

212

14

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT CANDACE LEE

3428 SLEEPY HOLLOW BLVD

AMARILLO TX 79121-1620

Owner #: 217336

Parcel/Seq #: 18611/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212

14

212

14

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT STANLEY EUGENE

12810 FM 377

PERRYTON TX 79070-6534

Owner #: 217338

Parcel/Seq #: 18611/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 0.2330

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212

14

212

14

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPOONEMORE EUELLA MANAGEMENT 

TRUST

3303 ZINFANDEL LN

LEANDER TX 78641-7973

Owner #: 11657

Parcel/Seq #: 18612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 570031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

191,473

36,750

191,473

36,750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STORY CAROL

106 HUNTER CIR

WILMORE KY 40390-1071

Owner #: 11864

Parcel/Seq #: 18613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

280

192,863

35,464

193,143

35,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WRIGHT ROBERT W

3102 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5301

Owner #: 13532

Parcel/Seq #: 18613/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

280

192,863

35,464

193,143

35,744

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570033000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

591,259

84,478

591,259

84,478

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S 80 ACRES OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,078

11,914

76,078

11,914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOPTON JONES GAYNELLE

 LYNETTE PATTERSON

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 216674

Parcel/Seq #: 18616/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4 & N 80 A OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,405

16,447

89,405

16,447

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON LYNETTE WORD

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 13500

Parcel/Seq #: 18616/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4 & N 80 A OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,405

16,447

89,405

16,447

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WORD RANDALL L

 LYNETTE PATTERSON

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 216675

Parcel/Seq #: 18616/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4 & N 80 A OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,405

16,447

89,405

16,447

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS SHELLY PELTER

RR 1 BOX 19

CARMEN OK 73726-9712

Owner #: 3044

Parcel/Seq #: 18617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 104.6670

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2

Acct #: 570037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,851

32,485

154,851

32,485

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PELTER STEIN FAMILY TRUST

 SAM L STEIN

1208 S KANSAS AVE

CHEROKEE OK 73728-4010

Owner #: 213174

Parcel/Seq #: 18617/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 209.3330

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2

Acct #: 570037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,701

64,970

309,701

64,970

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 208.2800

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

287,258

57,966

287,258

57,966

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOMBARD LLOYD G (BUSTER)

13710 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6751

Owner #: 7560

Parcel/Seq #: 18621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.8240

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NO

SW CORNER OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570039100000000000

13710  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,224

13,160

1,375

28,759

28,759

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LE COMPTE JOBONNEY & PATRICIA

13704 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6751

Owner #: 211923

Parcel/Seq #: 18624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.0200

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570039600000000000

13704  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,285

81,611

6,750

93,646

93,646

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAHANNAH RANDY & MARIE

2921 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 213274

Parcel/Seq #: 18625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.1500

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NO

SE/4

Acct #: 570040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

26,760

338

27,098

27,098

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HUGHES DARRON R & LINDY

1517 S FAIRWAY DR

STILLWATER OK 74074-1321

Owner #: 213077

Parcel/Seq #: 18626/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.3820

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NO

TRACT IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 570041000000000000

13726  HWY 70 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

12,041

156,006

168,047

168,047

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 232.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

17,500

118,443

17,331

214,008

33,300

367,282

186,574

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLASINGAME TRUST

 BLASINGAME BURTON L TRUSTEE

10730 W LOMA BLANCA DR

SUN CITY AZ 85351-1066

Owner #: 993

Parcel/Seq #: 18629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 149.2300

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,858

22,385

143,858

22,385

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18631/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 582.0590

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 13 T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 570045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

7,000

124,030

10,335

404,827

39,953

546,192

181,318

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GAUGHY RICHARD S & JENNIFER

12350 COUNTY ROAD O

PERRYTON TX 79070-6768

Owner #: 214349

Parcel/Seq #: 212614/1

Agent: FSBSWRL - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST RL

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 29.1060

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 13 T&NO

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 5700460

12350  CO RD O   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

397,041

18,000

24,585

1,626

443,126

420,167

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRUM CYNTHIA K

1410 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4513

Owner #: 3374

Parcel/Seq #: 213620/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 28.8350

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 13 T&NO

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57004620

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

22,895

1,471

22,895

1,471

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18636/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

244,430

25,035

244,430

25,035

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON ROBERT L JR

12445 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6725

Owner #: 212209

Parcel/Seq #: 18639/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE W/2

Acct #: 570049100000000000

12445  FM 3045 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

7,000

99,908

42,390

295,424

43,379

444,722

1,137

191,540

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE

OFFICE OF TREASURER

ATTN LOWELL MILLER

402 E COLLEGE ST

BRIDGEWATER VA 22812-1511

Owner #: 1325

Parcel/Seq #: 18640/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,121

23,951

154,121

23,951

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON RANCH LLC

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 250522

Parcel/Seq #: 18641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570051000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

297,148

46,936

297,148

46,936

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 18645/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 13 T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 570052000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

150,576

23,692

150,576

23,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNER JEAN L

1506 WINDING CANYON CT

KATY TX 77493-8078

Owner #: 2472

Parcel/Seq #: 18646/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570053000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON MARK ANDREW TRUST

STEPHEN R JOHNSON

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 256681

Parcel/Seq #: 18649/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570054200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

179,572

33,599

179,572

33,599

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STEPHEN ROY

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 6508

Parcel/Seq #: 18649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570054200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

179,572

33,599

179,572

33,599

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 18650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

375,871

71,090

375,871

71,090

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAAR RICHARD D TRUST

28566 PREAKNESS LN

FAIR OAKS RANCH TX 78015-4832

Owner #: 5029

Parcel/Seq #: 18651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570057000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

393,619

75,005

393,619

75,005

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN BRENT R & ESMERALDA

11999 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6721

Owner #: 12341

Parcel/Seq #: 18652/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570058000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

355,009

60,307

605,650

87,807

1,024,466

506,623

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN BRENT R & ESMERALDA

11999 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6721

Owner #: 12341

Parcel/Seq #: 18656/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570060000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

600,159

93,446

600,159

93,446

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIOTT DOROTHY ESTATE TRUST

 DAVIS & ROBBINS TRUSTEES

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 3648

Parcel/Seq #: 18660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570061000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,706

47,933

302,706

47,933

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT FAMILY FARMS LLC

 KATHRYN ELLIOTT DAVIS

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 218157

Parcel/Seq #: 18660/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570061000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,706

47,933

302,706

47,933

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON JAMES OGDEN

PO BOX 298

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276317

Parcel/Seq #: 18664/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 33.5500

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570062100000000000

12080  FM 3045   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

61,926

20,858

1,459

86,284

66,885

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DARNELL VIRGINIA L

159 COMPTON DR

WAXAHACHIE TX 75167-3100

Owner #: 2951

Parcel/Seq #: 18665/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 150.2000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

145,111

22,620

145,111

22,620

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRIBBLE CHAD N

2002 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5804

Owner #: 211033

Parcel/Seq #: 18666/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.2100

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 13 T&NO

W PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570063050000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,082

23,754

151,082

23,754

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON MAURICE K

12081 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6723

Owner #: 13352

Parcel/Seq #: 18667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 150.2000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S PART

Acct #: 570063100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

145,482

22,725

145,482

22,725

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILSON JAMES OGDEN

PO BOX 298

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276317

Parcel/Seq #: 18668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 146.6900

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N PART

Acct #: 570063150000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

137,456

21,577

137,456

21,577

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON JAMES OGDEN

PO BOX 298

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276317

Parcel/Seq #: 18669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 570064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,226

9,377

114,226

9,377

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON MAURICE K

12081 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6723

Owner #: 13352

Parcel/Seq #: 18670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

129,575

10,580

242,544

21,504

386,199

165,159

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DARNELL VIRGINIA L

159 COMPTON DR

WAXAHACHIE TX 75167-3100

Owner #: 2951

Parcel/Seq #: 18672/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 13 T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 570066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

133,020

12,739

133,020

12,739

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON MARK ANDREW TRUST

STEPHEN R JOHNSON

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 256681

Parcel/Seq #: 18675/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570067100000000000

12290  FM 3045   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

47,694

51,194

51,194

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON MARK ANDREW TRUST

STEPHEN R JOHNSON

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 256681

Parcel/Seq #: 18677/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 318.5000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570067300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

271,262

30,802

271,262

30,802

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON STEPHEN ROY

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 6508

Parcel/Seq #: 18677/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 318.5000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570067300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

271,262

30,802

271,262

30,802

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON AUSTIN

13626 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6772

Owner #: 216531

Parcel/Seq #: 213533/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 57006740

13626  CO RD 11 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,750

99,386

101,136

101,136

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER RANCH LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216472

Parcel/Seq #: 18678/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

503,122

56,251

503,122

56,251

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS MERLE R

13690 COUNTY ROAD 13

PERRYTON TX 79070-6764

Owner #: 3026

Parcel/Seq #: 18680/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 570069500000000000

13690  CO RD 13   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

95,293

38,786

143,439

22,341

281,018

159,920

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18681/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 413.1400

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2 & THE NE/4

Acct #: 570070000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

264,061

26,375

264,061

26,375

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA BRIAN & TAMARACHENA

12444 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6724

Owner #: 212301

Parcel/Seq #: 18683/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 66.8600

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570070600000000000

12444  FM 3045   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

91,842

50,318

58,828

3,892

204,488

149,552

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18684/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 634.7700

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570072000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,273

8,480

384,384

30,678

401,137

47,431

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLASINGAME J MICHAEL

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 987

Parcel/Seq #: 18685/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.2300

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF W/2

Acct #: 570072500000000000

12500  FM 3045   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,153

206,459

20,102

235,714

47,680

188,034

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

JMB FAMILY FARMS LLC

12500 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6726

Owner #: 276245

Parcel/Seq #: 18689/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 226.9400

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570074100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

281,413

50,466

281,413

50,466

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 18691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 90.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 13 T&NO

CEMETERY

Acct #: 570074500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

71,460

71,460

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAGG JAMES O

13662 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6753

Owner #: 5050

Parcel/Seq #: 18694/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.5200

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570075200000000000

13662  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,910

195,037

202,947

202,947

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 18697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 199.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570077000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

225,023

40,347

228,523

43,847

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HAGG JAMES O

13662 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6753

Owner #: 5050

Parcel/Seq #: 265582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 86.0400

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2 OF THE E/2

Acct #: 5700771

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

22,364

17,707

61,019

5,440

101,090

45,511

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 18698/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 156.3800

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570078000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

95,016

7,067

95,016

7,067

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER AGRICULTURE GROUP

 FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 215118

Parcel/Seq #: 18700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.88 

Situs:

 133.8750

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

UND INT IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 570079010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

100,010

11,414

100,010

11,414

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER SCOTT

PO BOX 89

PERRYTON TX 79070-0089

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 18700/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 19.1250

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

UND INT IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 570079010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,287

1,631

14,287

1,631

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILES CAROL & SHAWN

PO BOX 398

PERRYTON TX 79070-0398

Owner #: 4589

Parcel/Seq #: 18702/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 79.9100

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570080000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

35,204

35,204

35,204

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK JAMES W ESTATE

 CINDY S CLARK ADAIR

11955 BAMBERG LN

FRISCO TX 75035-6990

Owner #: 2240

Parcel/Seq #: 18703/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 39.9550

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 570080100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,476

1,636

20,476

1,636

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CRANE LEBERRA

305 MAPLE ST

FREDERICKSBURG TX 78624-3046

Owner #: 213183

Parcel/Seq #: 18703/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 9.9890

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 570080100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,119

409

5,119

409

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANCOAST DANNA J

9905 E NORTHPARK

CLAREMORE OK 74017-1498

Owner #: 212355

Parcel/Seq #: 18703/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 19.9780

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 570080100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,238

818

10,238

818

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POUNDS GENE

5161 S MARION PL

TULSA OK 74135-3841

Owner #: 213184

Parcel/Seq #: 18703/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 9.9890

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 570080100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,119

409

5,119

409

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY NANCY DODD

 KAY MC GREGOR

8005 S KERR PLACE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,032

7,969

106,032

7,969

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,032

7,969

106,032

7,969

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JAREN HELEN

7617 HONEYBEE LN

FT WORTH TX 76137-1079

Owner #: 215518

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,603

797

10,603

797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1077 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

KEY JONATHAN GUY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215516

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,603

797

10,603

797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KELLY

2200 WHITE LN

HASLET TX 76052-4606

Owner #: 6875

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,603

797

10,603

797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KENDALL

618 RICHARD RD

MURFREESBORO TN 37129-1133

Owner #: 6876

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,603

797

10,603

797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MARION STANLEY

335 HUGHES BRANCH CLOSE

ALPHARETTA GA 30004-6320

Owner #: 215515

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,603

797

10,603

797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MICHAEL JAY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215517

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,603

797

10,603

797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY VIRGIE FAMILY TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 6877

Parcel/Seq #: 18705/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 34 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

63,619

4,781

63,619

4,781

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARKLEY NANCY DODD

 KAY MC GREGOR

8005 S KERR PLACE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

120,385

8,594

120,385

8,594

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

120,385

8,594

120,385

8,594

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JAREN HELEN

7617 HONEYBEE LN

FT WORTH TX 76137-1079

Owner #: 215518

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,039

859

12,039

859

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JONATHAN GUY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215516

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,039

859

12,039

859

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KELLY

2200 WHITE LN

HASLET TX 76052-4606

Owner #: 6875

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,039

859

12,039

859

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KENDALL

618 RICHARD RD

MURFREESBORO TN 37129-1133

Owner #: 6876

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,039

859

12,039

859

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEY MARION STANLEY

335 HUGHES BRANCH CLOSE

ALPHARETTA GA 30004-6320

Owner #: 215515

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,039

859

12,039

859

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MICHAEL JAY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215517

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,039

859

12,039

859

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY VIRGIE FAMILY TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 6877

Parcel/Seq #: 18709/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 35 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

72,231

5,156

72,231

5,156

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER RANCH LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216472

Parcel/Seq #: 18714/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 36 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570085000000000000

13585  CO RD 13 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

17,500

194,109

313,061

26,923

524,670

238,532

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOOTER RANCH LTD

PO BOX 251

PERRYTON TX 79070-0251

Owner #: 216472

Parcel/Seq #: 213412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 5700855

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,970

255

3,970

255

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON MARK ANDREW TRUST

STEPHEN R JOHNSON

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 256681

Parcel/Seq #: 18717/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 247.5000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 13 T&NO

ALL THE E/2 & THE NE/4

& 20 A IN THE E PART OF SW/4

Acct #: 570086200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

65,182

141,439

11,059

208,371

77,991

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON STEPHEN ROY

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 6508

Parcel/Seq #: 18717/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 247.5000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 13 T&NO

ALL THE E/2 & THE NE/4

& 20 A IN THE E PART OF SW/4

Acct #: 570086200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

65,182

141,439

11,059

208,371

77,991

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON MARK ANDREW TRUST

STEPHEN R JOHNSON

1403 E PHILLIPS AVE

ENID OK 73701-6803

Owner #: 256681

Parcel/Seq #: 258043/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 140.0000

 Map:

SEC 37 BLK 13 T&NO

W 140 ACRES OFSW/4

Acct #: 57008640000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,388

6,810

101,388

6,810

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 18718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 38 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570087000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

34,126

594,344

107,251

631,970

144,877

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART SAM & MARY

PO BOX 51047

AMARILLO TX 79159-1047

Owner #: 1355

Parcel/Seq #: 18720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 400.0000

 Map:

SEC 39 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2 & THE S/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 570088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,500

1,621

359,221

45,139

364,342

50,260

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARLINGTON JANNA M

 JANET BLASINGAME

806 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 276246

Parcel/Seq #: 18721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 39 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4 & THE N/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570089000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,117

17,871

114,117

17,871

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAYTON STACY

 JANET BLASINGAME

806 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 276247

Parcel/Seq #: 18721/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 39 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4 & THE N/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570089000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,117

17,871

114,117

17,871

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OXFORD JAY M & LINDA

2000 REVOCABLE TRUST

5618 CAPEVIEW COVE LANE

RICHMOND TX 77469-4294

Owner #: 9288

Parcel/Seq #: 18722/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570090000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

607,208

95,072

607,208

95,072

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 18724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 636.3900

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570091000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

598,554

89,960

598,554

89,960

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAGGS LEVI & TINA

PO BOX 162

PERRYTON TX 79070-0162

Owner #: 276577

Parcel/Seq #: 213134/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4430

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 5700915

11965  CO RD S PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,025

64,154

70,179

70,179

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 265562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.1670

 Map:

SEC 41 BLK 13 T&NO

.167 AC OUT OF A 3.61 TRACT

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 570091501

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

292

292

292

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 18725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 13 T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 570092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,789

20,189

142,789

20,189

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HILL HAYLE VACHELE

701 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276117

Parcel/Seq #: 18727/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6660

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

5,833

16,532

11,064

85,175

9,584

118,604

43,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MILLER BRANDI LYNN

6 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2157

Owner #: 261256

Parcel/Seq #: 18727/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6660

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

5,833

16,532

11,064

85,175

9,584

118,604

43,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER JUSTIN GOOLIE TRUST

RANDY DAVIS TTEE

PO BOX 504

PERRYTON TX 79070-0504

Owner #: 261258

Parcel/Seq #: 18727/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6660

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

5,833

16,532

11,064

85,175

9,584

118,604

43,013

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART SAM & MARY

PO BOX 51047

AMARILLO TX 79159-1047

Owner #: 1355

Parcel/Seq #: 18729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 42 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 570094000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570095000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

303,236

47,556

303,236

47,556

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HILL HAYLE VACHELE

701 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276117

Parcel/Seq #: 18731/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,385

7,988

51,385

7,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER BRANDI LYNN

6 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2157

Owner #: 261256

Parcel/Seq #: 18731/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,385

7,988

51,385

7,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MILLER JUSTIN GOOLIE TRUST

RANDY DAVIS TTEE

PO BOX 504

PERRYTON TX 79070-0504

Owner #: 261258

Parcel/Seq #: 18731/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,385

7,988

51,385

7,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 18732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 43 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 570098000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,998

21,167

142,998

21,167

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 18734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E PART

Acct #: 570099000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

187,405

29,280

187,405

29,280

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS SHAWN & KARA

1114 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3705

Owner #: 3043

Parcel/Seq #: 18735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 440.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570100000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

388,922

46,063

388,922

46,063

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNARD LARRY DEAN

PO BOX 850221

YUKON OK 73085-0221

Owner #: 269540

Parcel/Seq #: 18736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570101000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

875

5,116

133,620

17,422

139,611

23,413

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNARD MARY ANN

KAREN GARDNER

5700 SW 50TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-5710

Owner #: 644

Parcel/Seq #: 18736/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570101000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,750

10,233

267,240

34,844

279,223

46,827

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARDNER KAREN KAY

5700 SW 50TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-5710

Owner #: 269539

Parcel/Seq #: 18736/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570101000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

875

5,116

133,620

17,422

139,611

23,413

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY NANCY DODD

 KAY MC GREGOR

8005 S KERR PLACE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

153,175

10,176

153,175

10,176

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

153,175

10,176

153,175

10,176

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JAREN HELEN

7617 HONEYBEE LN

FT WORTH TX 76137-1079

Owner #: 215518

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,318

1,018

15,318

1,018

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JONATHAN GUY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215516

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,318

1,018

15,318

1,018

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KELLY

2200 WHITE LN

HASLET TX 76052-4606

Owner #: 6875

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,318

1,018

15,318

1,018

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEY KENDALL

618 RICHARD RD

MURFREESBORO TN 37129-1133

Owner #: 6876

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,318

1,018

15,318

1,018

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MARION STANLEY

335 HUGHES BRANCH CLOSE

ALPHARETTA GA 30004-6320

Owner #: 215515

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,318

1,018

15,318

1,018

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MICHAEL JAY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215517

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,318

1,018

15,318

1,018

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY VIRGIE FAMILY TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 6877

Parcel/Seq #: 18740/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

91,905

6,106

91,905

6,106

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY NANCY DODD

 KAY MC GREGOR

8005 S KERR PLACE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

119,424

8,521

119,424

8,521

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

119,424

8,521

119,424

8,521

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEY JAREN HELEN

7617 HONEYBEE LN

FT WORTH TX 76137-1079

Owner #: 215518

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,942

852

11,942

852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JONATHAN GUY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215516

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,942

852

11,942

852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KELLY

2200 WHITE LN

HASLET TX 76052-4606

Owner #: 6875

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,942

852

11,942

852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KENDALL

618 RICHARD RD

MURFREESBORO TN 37129-1133

Owner #: 6876

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,942

852

11,942

852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MARION STANLEY

335 HUGHES BRANCH CLOSE

ALPHARETTA GA 30004-6320

Owner #: 215515

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,942

852

11,942

852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY MICHAEL JAY

1409 LA SIERRA RD

FORT WORTH TX 76134-2812

Owner #: 215517

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,942

852

11,942

852

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEY VIRGIE FAMILY TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 6877

Parcel/Seq #: 18744/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.19 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,654

5,112

71,654

5,112

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENRY JAMES A & LORA J LIVING 

TRUST

 JAMES A HENRY

PO BOX 807

PERRYTON TX 79070-0807

Owner #: 5566

Parcel/Seq #: 18749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 92.9000

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570104100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

32,033

3,552

32,033

3,552

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWTON STEVEN K

PO BOX 103

PERRYTON TX 79070-0103

Owner #: 8979

Parcel/Seq #: 18750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 13 T&NO

OUT OF THE W/4

Acct #: 570104200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

27,068

27,210

1,800

54,278

28,868

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES TRUST

WILLIAM JINES

10033 STATE HIGHWAY AA

CASSVILLE MO 65625-6533

Owner #: 212961

Parcel/Seq #: 18751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 570105000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,276

3,276

3,276

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES TRUST

WILLIAM JINES

10033 STATE HIGHWAY AA

CASSVILLE MO 65625-6533

Owner #: 212961

Parcel/Seq #: 18752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 532.4500

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570106000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

23,556

182,558

20,617

206,114

44,173

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 18753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

213,925

25,623

213,925

25,623

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARDY JOHN B

12880 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7120

Owner #: 5238

Parcel/Seq #: 18755/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 261.3800

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570108010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

63,908

129,100

11,201

196,508

78,609

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON MIKE & WENDY

PO BOX 951

PERRYTON TX 79070-0951

Owner #: 252036

Parcel/Seq #: 210716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 43.7660

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 570108021

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

22,513

1,713

22,513

1,713

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENRY JAMES A & LORA J LIVING 

TRUST

 JAMES A HENRY

PO BOX 807

PERRYTON TX 79070-0807

Owner #: 5566

Parcel/Seq #: 18760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 636.2400

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570109000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

295,625

26,760

295,625

26,760

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENRY JAMES A & LORA J LIVING 

TRUST

 JAMES A HENRY

PO BOX 807

PERRYTON TX 79070-0807

Owner #: 5566

Parcel/Seq #: 18761/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570110000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

405,707

29,950

405,707

29,950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNARD LARRY DEAN

PO BOX 850221

YUKON OK 73085-0221

Owner #: 269540

Parcel/Seq #: 18763/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 50.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 570112000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,200

7,500

48,200

7,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNARD MARY ANN

 KAREN GARDNER

5700 SW 50TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-5710

Owner #: 644

Parcel/Seq #: 18763/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 570112000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

96,400

15,000

96,400

15,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GARDNER KAREN KAY

5700 SW 50TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-5710

Owner #: 269539

Parcel/Seq #: 18763/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 50.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 570112000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,200

7,500

48,200

7,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18764/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 440.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF THE N/2 &

ALL OF THE S/2

Acct #: 570113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

378,759

51,986

378,759

51,986

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNARD LARRY DEAN

PO BOX 850221

YUKON OK 73085-0221

Owner #: 269540

Parcel/Seq #: 18765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570114000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,518

5,914

37,518

5,914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNARD MARY ANN

 KAREN GARDNER

5700 SW 50TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-5710

Owner #: 644

Parcel/Seq #: 18765/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570114000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,036

11,828

75,036

11,828

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARDNER KAREN KAY

5700 SW 50TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-5710

Owner #: 269539

Parcel/Seq #: 18765/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570114000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,518

5,914

37,518

5,914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY NANCY DODD

 KAY MC GREGOR

8005 S KERR PLACE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 18766/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,181

5,845

37,181

5,845

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18766/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,181

5,845

37,181

5,845

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JERRY S & JOHNNIE J REV LVG TR

5301 BRYANT IRVIN RD APT 218

FORT WORTH TX 76132-4020

Owner #: 6873

Parcel/Seq #: 18766/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,181

5,845

37,181

5,845

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KELLY

2200 WHITE LN

HASLET TX 76052-4606

Owner #: 6875

Parcel/Seq #: 18766/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,590

2,922

18,590

2,922

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KENDALL

618 RICHARD RD

MURFREESBORO TN 37129-1133

Owner #: 6876

Parcel/Seq #: 18766/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,590

2,922

18,590

2,922

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570116100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

307,438

47,914

307,438

47,914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18775/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570118100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

601,174

94,838

601,174

94,838

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PSHIGODA VERNON L & JEAN

2309 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5039

Owner #: 9966

Parcel/Seq #: 18777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570120000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,640

610,757

94,306

613,397

96,946

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 18778/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 482.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 570121000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

438,677

70,011

438,677

70,011

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 18780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE NW4

Acct #: 570122000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

149,230

23,500

149,230

23,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 18781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570123000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

592,935

91,477

592,935

91,477

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY NANCY DODD

 KAY MC GREGOR

8005 S KERR PLACE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 18782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570124000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18782/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570124000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KEY JERRY S & JOHNNIE J REV LVG TR

5301 BRYANT IRVIN RD APT 218

FORT WORTH TX 76132-4020

Owner #: 6873

Parcel/Seq #: 18782/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570124000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,560

6,000

38,560

6,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KELLY

2200 WHITE LN

HASLET TX 76052-4606

Owner #: 6875

Parcel/Seq #: 18782/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570124000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY KENDALL

618 RICHARD RD

MURFREESBORO TN 37129-1133

Owner #: 6876

Parcel/Seq #: 18782/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570124000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MONTGOMERY GARY T

13350 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6908

Owner #: 8618

Parcel/Seq #: 18787/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 570125000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,204

24,150

155,204

24,150

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNS STEPHEN E &

ROBERT V JOHNS

7379 S HULEN ST STE B

FORT WORTH TX 76133-6629

Owner #: 6484

Parcel/Seq #: 18788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2

Acct #: 570126000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,408

48,300

310,408

48,300

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUZZARD FRANK & JUDY TRUST

 FRANK BUZZARD & JUDY K BUZZARD

12975 COUNTY ROAD 8

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276831

Parcel/Seq #: 18789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570127000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

612,151

94,544

612,151

94,544

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUZZARD FRANK & JUDY TRUST

 FRANK BUZZARD & JUDY K BUZZARD

12975 COUNTY ROAD 8

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276831

Parcel/Seq #: 18790/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 60 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570128000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

253,652

16,611

253,652

16,611

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARKLEY NANCY L TESTAMENTARY TR

 BRIAN WILLIAM SHERRIFF TTEE

2139 E SESAME ST

TEMPE AZ 85283

Owner #: 276808

Parcel/Seq #: 18791/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 319.0000

 Map:

SEC 60 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570129000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

298,036

47,034

298,036

47,034

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18793/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 61 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570130000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

442,827

46,026

442,827

46,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HENRY JAMES A & LORA J LIVING 

TRUST

 JAMES A HENRY

PO BOX 807

PERRYTON TX 79070-0807

Owner #: 5566

Parcel/Seq #: 18794/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 62 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570131000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

328,542

27,978

328,542

27,978

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 18795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 477.1500

 Map:

SEC 63 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2 & THE SW/4

2010 26X72 DW MH

Acct #: 570132000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

65,850

315,599

22,415

381,449

88,265

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON FEEDERS LLC

13210 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6760

Owner #: 216907

Parcel/Seq #: 18796/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 157.1500

 Map:

SEC 63 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570133000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,286

32,031

169,286

32,031

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON FEEDERS LLC

13210 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6760

Owner #: 216907

Parcel/Seq #: 18798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 156.0000

 Map:

SEC 64 BLK 13 T&NO

PART OF NW/4

Acct #: 570135000000000000

13210  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,910

61,997

98,912

6,910

163,819

71,817

Land NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON FEEDERS LLC

13210 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6760

Owner #: 9577

Parcel/Seq #: 18799/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 476.0000

 Map:

SEC 64 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2 & THE NE/4

Acct #: 570136

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

353,645

55,348

353,645

55,348

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON FEEDERS LLC

13210 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6760

Owner #: 216907

Parcel/Seq #: 18800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 308.0000

 Map:

SEC 65 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570137000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

325,419

55,401

325,419

55,401

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY JOHN B

12880 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7120

Owner #: 5238

Parcel/Seq #: 18801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 65 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2

Acct #: 570138000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

294,748

40,993

294,748

40,993

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN BOBBIE L

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1197

Parcel/Seq #: 18802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 65.4300

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,258

13,692

75,258

13,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACOBI LINDA ANN

127 COLD WATER LN

LAKEWAY TX 78734-5205

Owner #: 211528

Parcel/Seq #: 18802/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 65.4300

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,258

13,692

75,258

13,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TURNER BENNY JOE

15575 MARINA DR #228 B

MONTGOMERY TX 77356-2864

Owner #: 212917

Parcel/Seq #: 18802/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 65.4300

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,258

13,692

75,258

13,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER GREGORY R

1909 LEA ST

PAMPA TX 79065-3225

Owner #: 211527

Parcel/Seq #: 18802/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 65.4300

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,258

13,692

75,258

13,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEARY LANA GAIL

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 211529

Parcel/Seq #: 18802/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 65.4300

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,258

13,692

75,258

13,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER FAMILY HOLDING LLC

 CYRUS T LAMASTER MANAGING 

PARTNER

49 PLUM ST

BASALT CO 81621-9105

Owner #: 7123

Parcel/Seq #: 18803/1

Agent: FARMNATCO - FARMERS NATIONAL COM

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 306.6500

 Map:

SEC 66 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570140000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

350,043

62,918

350,043

62,918

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN TALLEY L GRIFFIN

PO BOX 1196

STINNETT TX 79083-1196

Owner #: 210975

Parcel/Seq #: 18804/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 67 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570141000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

284,839

44,775

284,839

44,775

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIFFIN THOMAS LANE

5105 FM 1205

COAHOMA TX 79511

Owner #: 210973

Parcel/Seq #: 18804/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 67 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570141000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

284,839

44,775

284,839

44,775

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NOVAK FAMILY TRUSTS

PO BOX 1565

SHAWNEE OK 74802-1565

Owner #: 216978

Parcel/Seq #: 18805/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5500

 Map:

SEC 68 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570142000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

272,887

37,387

272,887

37,387

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPOONEMORE PATRICIA

PO BOX 946

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0946

Owner #: 11659

Parcel/Seq #: 18805/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5500

 Map:

SEC 68 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570142000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

272,887

37,387

272,887

37,387

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUZZARD FRANK & JUDY TRUST

 FRANK BUZZARD & JUDY K BUZZARD

12975 COUNTY ROAD 8

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276831

Parcel/Seq #: 18806/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 69 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570143000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

216,647

15,067

216,647

15,067

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 69 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570143500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

121,993

8,124

121,993

8,124

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18807/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 69 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570143500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

121,993

8,124

121,993

8,124

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELA BRENNA B

13143 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 215000

Parcel/Seq #: 18809/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.0200

 Map:

SEC 70 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570144100000000000

13143  CO RD 11 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,785

198,816

200,601

21,522

179,079

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18811/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 639.0000

 Map:

SEC 70 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570145100000000000

13139  CO RD 11   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

14,000

200,364

166,143

470,300

37,309

850,807

417,816

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUBIEN PROPERTIES LLC

 MICHELLE RENE SAYE MANAGER

PO BOX 858

WHITESBORO TX 76273-0858

Owner #: 217734

Parcel/Seq #: 18812/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 71 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570146000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

271,651

38,828

271,651

38,828

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEY JERRY S & JOHNNIE J REV LVG TR

5301 BRYANT IRVIN RD APT 218

FORT WORTH TX 76132-4020

Owner #: 6873

Parcel/Seq #: 18813/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 71 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570147000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

303,440

47,588

303,440

47,588

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 18816/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 72 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570149000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

155,957

712,601

121,079

872,058

280,536

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASHLEY BABETTE LAMASTER

5020 YACHT CLUB RD

JACKSONVILLE FL 32210-8322

Owner #: 4085

Parcel/Seq #: 18818/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 73 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570150000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

456,483

31,265

456,483

31,265

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER CARL M ESTATE

PO BOX 488

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0488

Owner #: 214025

Parcel/Seq #: 18820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 645.0000

 Map:

SEC 74 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570151000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

602,886

93,583

602,886

93,583

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18821/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 650.0000

 Map:

SEC 75 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570152000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

625,167

97,253

625,167

97,253

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VELA RAMON & BRENNA

13143 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 217014

Parcel/Seq #: 18822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 76 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570153000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

51,387

286,720

39,339

341,607

94,226

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 76 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570154000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,621

248,781

16,703

252,402

20,324

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18825/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 77 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570155000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,600

38,100

199,600

38,100

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 77 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 570156000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

945

67,308

8,530

68,253

9,475

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 77 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570157000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

198,037

37,971

198,037

37,971

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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THORPE S DIANE URBAN

12890 COUNTY ROAD 12

PERRYTON TX 79070-7125

Owner #: 12324

Parcel/Seq #: 18829/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 77 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4 & THE W/2 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 570158000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

225,023

33,074

225,023

33,074

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE SAMMY & SANDRA A

13101 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6757

Owner #: 214656

Parcel/Seq #: 18830/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.4000

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570159000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

307,109

47,211

307,109

47,211

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18833/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.9000

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW PART OF SEC 78

Acct #: 570160000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,600

304,555

47,880

308,155

51,480

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MICK RONALD F & LORETTA

12501 FM 759

PERRYTON TX 79070-7115

Owner #: 263366

Parcel/Seq #: 18834/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.2700

 Map:

SEC 78 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570161000000000000

12501  FM 759 PERRYTON TX 79070 7115 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,973

109,388

113,361

113,361

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE SAMMY

13101 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6757

Owner #: 6698

Parcel/Seq #: 18837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 631.2100

 Map:

SEC 79 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570163100000000000

13101  HWY 70 PERRYTON TX 79070 6757 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

163,080

50,446

561,639

83,255

778,665

300,281

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE J BRENT & KELLY

12470 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 211997

Parcel/Seq #: 18838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 312.1900

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2

Acct #: 570164000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

5,826

264,958

31,444

274,284

40,770

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 18840/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570164500000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

19,200

19,200

19,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE SAMMY

13101 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6757

Owner #: 6698

Parcel/Seq #: 18841/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570165000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

137,602

22,360

137,602

22,360

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE SANDY

13101 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-6757

Owner #: 6699

Parcel/Seq #: 18841/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570165000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

137,602

22,360

137,602

22,360

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DCP MIDSTREAM LP

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPT

370 17TH ST STE 2500

DENVER CO 80202-5604

Owner #: 211791

Parcel/Seq #: 18843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.6700

 Map:

SEC 80 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S PART

Acct #: 570165500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,093

14,093

14,093

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 18844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 195.3500

 Map:

SEC 81 BLK 13 T&NO

W 195.35 ACRES OF THE S/2

Acct #: 570166000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

177,182

11,721

177,182

11,721

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY JOHN B

12880 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7120

Owner #: 5238

Parcel/Seq #: 18846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 430.3000

 Map:

SEC 81 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570167100000000000

12880  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

59,211

16,007

330,559

34,409

409,277

113,127

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARDY J W

12880 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7120

Owner #: 5237

Parcel/Seq #: 213490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0500

 Map:

SEC 81 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 5701675

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,838

54,582

63,420

32,774

30,646

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY JOHN B

12880 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7120

Owner #: 5238

Parcel/Seq #: 18847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 628.9700

 Map:

SEC 82 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570168000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

496,682

34,248

496,682

34,248

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 18848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.7000

 Map:

SEC 82 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570168500000000000

12955  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,975

117,300

127,275

127,275

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEWITT J W JR

PO BOX 401

PERRYTON TX 79070-0401

Owner #: 3206

Parcel/Seq #: 18849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 608.7000

 Map:

SEC 83 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570169000000000000

12430  FM 759   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

257,276

31,595

582,401

94,714

874,772

387,085

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS ROBERT F ESTATE

12400 FM 759

PERRYTON TX 79070-7130

Owner #: 13289

Parcel/Seq #: 18851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 26.3700

 Map:

SEC 83 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 570169200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,938

1,345

20,938

1,345

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS ROBERT F ESTATE

12400 FM 759

PERRYTON TX 79070-7130

Owner #: 13289

Parcel/Seq #: 18852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 570169300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,075

14,075

14,075

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS ROBERT F ESTATE

12400 FM 759

PERRYTON TX 79070-7130

Owner #: 13289

Parcel/Seq #: 18853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 83 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570170000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

145,101

153,851

153,851

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 18854/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 84 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570171000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

296,466

46,058

296,466

46,058

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 18855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 84 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570172000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

145,120

9,600

145,120

9,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON RANCH LLC

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 250522

Parcel/Seq #: 18856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 84 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570173000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,697

23,639

151,697

23,639

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDMONDS CARSON DANIEL

20645 HIGHWAY 62

MORRIS OK 74445-2313

Owner #: 276582

Parcel/Seq #: 18857/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 57.6000

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 570174000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,205

8,600

55,205

8,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDMONDS LOGAN PATRICK

20645 HIGHWAY 62

MORRIS OK 74445-2313

Owner #: 276581

Parcel/Seq #: 18857/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 57.6000

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 570174000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,205

8,600

55,205

8,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EDMONDS SHAN

20645 HIGHWAY 62

MORRIS OK 74445-2313

Owner #: 276583

Parcel/Seq #: 18857/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 57.6000

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 570174000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,205

8,600

55,205

8,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLT GEORGIA B

PO BOX 768

GRUVER TX 79040-0768

Owner #: 5926

Parcel/Seq #: 18857/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.46 

Situs:

 147.2000

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 570174000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

141,080

21,979

141,080

21,979

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILLEBREW JAMES B ESTATE

3011 SCENIC ELM ST

HOUSTON TX 77059-3722

Owner #: 6925

Parcel/Seq #: 18858/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

W2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570175000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,707

4,000

25,707

4,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILLEBREW JUSTIN L

4020 HAZEL ST

TEXARKANA TX 75503-3106

Owner #: 257829

Parcel/Seq #: 18858/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

W2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570175000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,707

4,000

25,707

4,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEDEBOER GARALD HENRY

1421 GLENBROOK DR

IRVING TX 75061-4503

Owner #: 250178

Parcel/Seq #: 18858/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

W2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 570175000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,707

4,000

25,707

4,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPMAN EUGENE W FAMILY TRUST

 BARBARA A CHAPMAN TRUSTEE

2631 E 35TH ST

TULSA OK 74105

Owner #: 276838

Parcel/Seq #: 18861/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.38 

Situs:

 45.0480

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E 3/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570176000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,426

6,757

43,426

6,757

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WALKER BARTH P DESCENDANT 

TRUST

 JOHN POWELL WALKER TRUSTEE

3509 NW 69TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73116-2126

Owner #: 216940

Parcel/Seq #: 18861/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.42 

Situs:

 49.9680

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E 3/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570176000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,169

7,495

48,169

7,495

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER JOHN P CHILDRENS TRUST

 JOHN P WALKER

3509 NW 69TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73116-2126

Owner #: 216677

Parcel/Seq #: 18861/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:

 24.9840

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E 3/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570176000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

24,085

3,748

24,085

3,748

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPMAN EUGENE W FAMILY TRUST

 BARBARA A CHAPMAN TRUSTEE

2631 E 35TH ST

TULSA OK 74105

Owner #: 276838

Parcel/Seq #: 18869/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.24 

Situs:

 29.3880

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 OF THE SW/4 & THE

W/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570180000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

28,330

4,408

28,330

4,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER BARTH P DESCENDANT 

TRUST

 JOHN POWELL WALKER TRUSTEE

3509 NW 69TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73116-2126

Owner #: 216940

Parcel/Seq #: 18869/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.28 

Situs:

 33.5010

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 OF THE SW/4 & THE

W/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570180000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

32,295

5,025

32,295

5,025

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER JOHN P CHILDRENS TRUST

 JOHN P WALKER

3509 NW 69TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73116-2126

Owner #: 216677

Parcel/Seq #: 18869/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 24.4950

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 OF THE SW/4 & THE

W/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570180000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,613

3,674

23,613

3,674

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER JOHN POWELL

3509 NW 69TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73116-2126

Owner #: 12852

Parcel/Seq #: 18869/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.14 

Situs:

 16.3080

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 OF THE SW/4 & THE

W/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570180000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,721

2,446

15,721

2,446

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WALKER RUSSELL JAMES

511 COUCH DRIVE, THIRD FLOOR

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73102

Owner #: 12862

Parcel/Seq #: 18869/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.14 

Situs:

 16.3080

 Map:

SEC 85 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 OF THE SW/4 & THE

W/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 570180000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,721

2,446

15,721

2,446

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY PAULINE L TESTAMENTARY 

TRUST

 CHARLES KELLY

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6796

Parcel/Seq #: 18874/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 86 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570184000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWNLEE ELIZABETH C

PO BOX 14

CANADIAN TX 79014-0014

Owner #: 1486

Parcel/Seq #: 18875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 244.5000

 Map:

SEC 86 BLK 13 T&NO

NE/4 & THE E/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 570185000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

234,891

36,343

234,891

36,343

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS KRIS & TERESA

TERRY PATTISON

12973 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7106

Owner #: 214260

Parcel/Seq #: 18876/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 81.5000

 Map:

SEC 86 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 570186000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

78,566

12,225

78,566

12,225

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTISON TERRY W

12973 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7106

Owner #: 9426

Parcel/Seq #: 18877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 476.6000

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4 & THE N/2

Acct #: 570187000000000000

FM 759 W CR 10 1/2 MILE S   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,800

38,570

551,082

111,952

592,452

153,322

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTISON TERRY

KIM MESSNER

12975 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7106

Owner #: 215841

Parcel/Seq #: 18878/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570187100000000000

12975  CO RD 10   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

130,321

133,821

133,821

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PATTISON TERRY W

12973 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7106

Owner #: 9426

Parcel/Seq #: 18879/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.0400

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570188000000000000

12973  CO RD 10 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,820

270,100

271,920

271,920

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EMRICK KAY W

112 MEADOW BRIDGE DR

WEATHERFORD TX 76085-1640

Owner #: 210191

Parcel/Seq #: 18880/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,901

3,880

18,901

3,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FISCHER STACY

2909 W 93RD ST

LEAWOOD KS 66206-1810

Owner #: 4022

Parcel/Seq #: 18880/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,901

3,880

18,901

3,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE R E FAMILY TRUST

27 SORPRESA WAY

HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE AR 71909-6704

Owner #: 12822

Parcel/Seq #: 18880/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,605

15,520

75,605

15,520

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE RICHARD K

7306 SW 34TH AVE STE 285

AMARILLO TX 79121-1423

Owner #: 12823

Parcel/Seq #: 18880/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,901

3,880

18,901

3,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE RONNIE

2418 8TH AVE

CANYON TX 79015-4746

Owner #: 12824

Parcel/Seq #: 18880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

75,605

15,520

75,605

15,520

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WAIDE STEVEN & PAIGE

12803 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6523

Owner #: 12827

Parcel/Seq #: 18880/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.3330

 Map:

SEC 87 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,901

3,880

18,901

3,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE RONNIE

2418 8TH AVE

CANYON TX 79015-4746

Owner #: 12824

Parcel/Seq #: 18886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 159.0000

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 570190000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

4,320

152,341

23,465

156,661

27,785

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE R E FAMILY TRUST

27 SORPRESA WAY

HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE AR 71909-6704

Owner #: 12822

Parcel/Seq #: 18887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 570191000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

135,168

14,084

135,168

14,084

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EMRICK KAY W

112 MEADOW BRIDGE DR

WEATHERFORD TX 76085-1640

Owner #: 210191

Parcel/Seq #: 18888/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.5830

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,582

11,879

1,665

14,461

4,247

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FISCHER STACY

2909 W 93RD ST

LEAWOOD KS 66206-1810

Owner #: 4022

Parcel/Seq #: 18888/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.5830

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,582

11,879

1,665

14,461

4,247

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE R E

27 SORPRESA WAY

HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE AR 71909-6704

Owner #: 12821

Parcel/Seq #: 18888/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 54.3330

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,327

47,517

6,662

57,844

16,989

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1108 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WAIDE RICHARD K

7306 SW 34TH AVE STE 285

AMARILLO TX 79121-1423

Owner #: 12823

Parcel/Seq #: 18888/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.5830

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,582

11,879

1,665

14,461

4,247

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE RONNIE

2418 8TH AVE

CANYON TX 79015-4746

Owner #: 12824

Parcel/Seq #: 18888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 54.3330

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,327

47,517

6,662

57,844

16,989

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE STEVEN & PAIGE

12803 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6523

Owner #: 12827

Parcel/Seq #: 18888/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 13.5830

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,582

11,879

1,665

14,461

4,247

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE EUGENE FAMILY TRUST

 CONSTANCE W ALLEN

14855 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6543

Owner #: 12816

Parcel/Seq #: 18894/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 165.0000

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570193000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

123,528

14,734

123,528

14,734

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 18895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0000

 Map:

SEC 88 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

CONLEY BRANCH

Acct #: 570194000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

12,960

208,004

220,964

220,964

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 18896/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 89 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2

Acct #: 570195000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

381,056

70,560

381,056

70,560

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUZZARD FRANK & JUDY TRUST

 FRANK BUZZARD & JUDY K BUZZARD

12975 COUNTY ROAD 8

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276831

Parcel/Seq #: 18897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 89 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570196000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

125,762

20,900

125,762

20,900

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WAIDE STEVEN & PAIGE

12803 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6523

Owner #: 12827

Parcel/Seq #: 18898/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 89 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4

Acct #: 570197000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

65,250

132,504

15,044

201,254

83,794

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAVASO TERRI L

6835 E CAMELBACK RD APT 4006

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

Owner #: 12715

Parcel/Seq #: 18899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 90 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570198000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

381,056

70,560

381,056

70,560

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH JOSH L TRUST

11765 BELL CROSS CIR

PARKER CO 80138-8760

Owner #: 212433

Parcel/Seq #: 18900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 90 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570199000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

388,050

74,062

388,050

74,062

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLYING C FARMS LLC

PO BOX 1620

GUYMON OK 73942-1620

Owner #: 276244

Parcel/Seq #: 18905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 639.9900

 Map:

SEC 91 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570201300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

612,590

95,700

612,590

95,700

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THORPE S DIANE URBAN

12890 COUNTY ROAD 12

PERRYTON TX 79070-7125

Owner #: 12324

Parcel/Seq #: 18910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.2500

 Map:

SEC 92 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570203000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,338

143,614

22,828

149,952

29,166

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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URBAN ROBERT STEVE

6307 CALUMET RD

AMARILLO TX 79106-2804

Owner #: 12620

Parcel/Seq #: 18910/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 480.7500

 Map:

SEC 92 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570203000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

19,013

430,841

68,485

449,854

87,498

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URBAN ROBERT STEVE

6307 CALUMET RD

AMARILLO TX 79106-2804

Owner #: 12620

Parcel/Seq #: 18911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 635.0000

 Map:

SEC 93 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570204000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

55,250

902,444

185,490

957,694

240,740

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THORPE ROBERT J & SHARON DIANE

12890 COUNTY ROAD 12

PERRYTON TX 79070-7125

Owner #: 214821

Parcel/Seq #: 18912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 93 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE NW/4

Acct #: 570204100000000000

12890  CO RD 12   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,750

241,339

250,089

250,089

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 18914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 94 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570206000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

601,658

88,326

601,658

88,326

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN RANDY & JANICE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 212122

Parcel/Seq #: 18916/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.2300

 Map:

SEC 95 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570208000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,768

47,499

304,768

47,499

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 18917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.2300

 Map:

SEC 95 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570209000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

487,250

103,985

487,250

103,985

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1111 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 18918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 620.9500

 Map:

SEC 96 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570210000000000000

12740  HWY 70   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

71,306

574,973

84,411

646,279

155,717

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CARTOR WILLIAM I

417 S AMHERST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3012

Owner #: 250779

Parcel/Seq #: 18920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.6000

 Map:

SEC 97 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570211000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,050

44,962

53,012

53,012

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 250329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 625.8800

 Map:

SEC 97 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 57021150000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

643,431

113,534

643,431

113,534

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN BERTHA IRR TR B

 RANDELL MC LAIN TRUSTEE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 8237

Parcel/Seq #: 18921/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 634.4600

 Map:

SEC 98 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570212000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

541,224

62,823

541,224

62,823

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN BERTHA IRR TR B

 RANDELL MC LAIN TRUSTEE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 8237

Parcel/Seq #: 18922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 537.5100

 Map:

SEC 99 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570213000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

707,160

139,377

707,160

139,377

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN RANDY & JANICE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 212122

Parcel/Seq #: 18923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 101.7300

 Map:

SEC 99 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE W PART

Acct #: 570214000000000000

12425  COUNTY ROAD Z   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

113,370

70,292

6,777

187,162

14,600

109,047

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARLOW TERRY KIM

3305 IMPERIAL TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-2924

Owner #: 5272

Parcel/Seq #: 18926/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 100 BLK 13 T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 570215100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,635

23,785

151,635

23,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEYER PATTY MIKE HARLOW

PO BOX 753

DUMAS TX 79029-0753

Owner #: 8451

Parcel/Seq #: 18926/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 100 BLK 13 T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 570215100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,635

23,785

151,635

23,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN BERTHA IRR TR B

 RANDELL MC LAIN TRUSTEE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 8237

Parcel/Seq #: 18928/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 232.9760

 Map:

SEC 100 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570216000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

284,503

54,509

284,503

54,509

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN RANDY & JANICE

12425 COUNTY ROAD Z

PERRYTON TX 79070-7126

Owner #: 212122

Parcel/Seq #: 265214/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 87.0240

 Map:

SEC 100 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE E/2

Acct #: 5702160200

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

47,275

3,531

47,275

3,531

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHIELDKNIGHT LOIS FAMILY

MANAGEMENT TRUST

18500 GRASSLANDS RD

AMARILLO TX 79124-1451

Owner #: 215797

Parcel/Seq #: 18929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 101 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570217000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

994,960

213,500

994,960

213,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSEN FARMING INC

12720 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7109

Owner #: 215159

Parcel/Seq #: 18931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 102 BLK 13 T&NO

1980 14X73 SUNRISE MH

2010 12 X 35 MOBLIE HOME

Acct #: 570219000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

346,339

114,298

826,036

146,965

1,290,173

611,102

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC LAIN DON FAMILY LTD 

PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 683

GRUVER TX 79040-0683

Owner #: 213131

Parcel/Seq #: 18934/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 103 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570311000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

511,267

65,846

511,267

65,846

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 18935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 104 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 570312000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

489,920

104,400

489,920

104,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN DON FAMILY LTD 

PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 683

GRUVER TX 79040-0683

Owner #: 213131

Parcel/Seq #: 18936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 104 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570312100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

381,056

70,560

381,056

70,560

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN DON FAMILY LTD 

PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 683

GRUVER TX 79040-0683

Owner #: 213131

Parcel/Seq #: 18937/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570313000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

417,169

80,808

417,169

80,808

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK LARRY

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 12009

Parcel/Seq #: 18939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570315000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

202,089

38,777

202,089

38,777

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK TERRYE

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 250505

Parcel/Seq #: 18939/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 105 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570315000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

202,089

38,777

202,089

38,777

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BALDWIN GARY P

1809 HILL ST

STURGIS SD 57785-1415

Owner #: 581

Parcel/Seq #: 18940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 106 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570316000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

5,760

301,454

44,950

307,214

50,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JORDAN M ZAFFRIN BROWNLEE

PO BOX 50007

AMARILLO TX 79159-0007

Owner #: 6675

Parcel/Seq #: 18941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 106 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570316500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

301,235

43,679

301,235

43,679

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIRKPATRICK MARK

PO BOX 51101

AMARILLO TX 79159-1101

Owner #: 6964

Parcel/Seq #: 18943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 107 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570317000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

373,235

69,741

373,235

69,741

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON R C JR LTD

PROSPERITY BANK TRUST DEPT

1401 AVENUE Q

LUBBOCK TX 79401-3819

Owner #: 6564

Parcel/Seq #: 18944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 107 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570318000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,008

373,252

69,748

374,260

70,756

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THORPE S DIANE URBAN

12890 COUNTY ROAD 12

PERRYTON TX 79070-7125

Owner #: 12324

Parcel/Seq #: 18945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 108 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570319000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

10,500

136,598

917,662

181,230

1,064,760

328,328

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MADRID CARLOS

1905 GRINNELL DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5011

Owner #: 269609

Parcel/Seq #: 18946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 13 T&NO

73X28 MH DW

THE E/2

Acct #: 570320000000000000

CITY R 13 & COUNTY RD Z   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

86,176

108,939

302,828

42,307

501,443

240,922

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

THORPE S DIANE URBAN

12890 COUNTY ROAD 12

PERRYTON TX 79070-7125

Owner #: 12324

Parcel/Seq #: 18947/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 570321000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

120,544

25,928

120,544

25,928

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URBAN ROBERT STEVE

6307 CALUMET RD

AMARILLO TX 79106-2804

Owner #: 12620

Parcel/Seq #: 18947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 570321000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

120,544

25,928

120,544

25,928

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON R C JR LTD

PROSPERITY BANK TRUST DEPT

1401 AVENUE Q

LUBBOCK TX 79401-3819

Owner #: 6564

Parcel/Seq #: 18949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 109 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SW/4

Acct #: 570322000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTLETT ARLINE SUE HEXT

15195 MARSHALL DR

CANADIAN TX 79014-4916

Owner #: 215946

Parcel/Seq #: 18950/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.5000

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2

Acct #: 570323000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

190,046

35,205

190,046

35,205

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEXT WILLIAM R III

12017 COUNTY ROAD 18

CANADIAN TX 79014-5214

Owner #: 215945

Parcel/Seq #: 18950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.5000

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 13 T&NO

S/2

Acct #: 570323000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

190,046

35,205

190,046

35,205

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOLKS DONA DEE

304 S LINCOLN

ARNETT OK 73832-5001

Owner #: 250843

Parcel/Seq #: 18951/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.3340

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570323200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,167

4,121

124,515

22,410

129,803

27,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SLAVIN JIM TED

PO BOX 231

MIAMI TX 79059-0231

Owner #: 250844

Parcel/Seq #: 18951/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.3340

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570323200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,167

4,121

124,515

22,410

129,803

27,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAVIN MAVONTEINE

PO BOX 222

HIGGINS TX 79046-0222

Owner #: 257853

Parcel/Seq #: 18951/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.3340

 Map:

SEC 110 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570323200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,167

4,121

124,515

22,410

129,803

27,698

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOLKS DONA DEE

304 S LINCOLN

ARNETT OK 73832-5001

Owner #: 250843

Parcel/Seq #: 18952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 105.4330

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570324000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,262

10,306

86,262

10,306

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAVIN JIM TED

PO BOX 231

MIAMI TX 79059-0231

Owner #: 250844

Parcel/Seq #: 18952/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 105.4330

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570324000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,262

10,306

86,262

10,306

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLAVIN MAVONTEINE

PO BOX 222

HIGGINS TX 79046-0222

Owner #: 257853

Parcel/Seq #: 18952/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 105.4330

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570324000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,262

10,306

86,262

10,306

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON RANCH LLC

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 250522

Parcel/Seq #: 18953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.4200

 Map:

SEC 111 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570324500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

270,457

26,746

270,457

26,746

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1117 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

KALUZA HOLLY

PO BOX 1238

PANHANDLE TX 79068-1238

Owner #: 255388

Parcel/Seq #: 18958/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 52.1200

 Map:

SEC 112 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570327000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

61,859

11,111

61,859

11,111

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN CODY & ABIGAIL

11393 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5811

Owner #: 215759

Parcel/Seq #: 18958/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.83 

Situs:

 260.6000

 Map:

SEC 112 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570327000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

309,294

55,556

309,294

55,556

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASS GREGG, LESLIE & JEFF TRUST

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 4637

Parcel/Seq #: 18959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 344.9000

 Map:

SEC 112 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 & PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 570327900000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

258,700

17,352

258,700

17,352

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON CHILDRENS TRUST

 LEFFINGWELL & WHITE

3315 COUNTRY CLUB RD

PANTEGO TX 76013-3163

Owner #: 9480

Parcel/Seq #: 18962/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 173.0000

 Map:

SEC 113 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S PART

Acct #: 570329000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

110,664

7,978

110,664

7,978

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BETTCHER MARY JANE PEARSON

3173 W SEQUIM BAY RD

SEQUIM WA 98382-8417

Owner #: 257920

Parcel/Seq #: 18963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 202.0000

 Map:

SEC 113 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570330000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

158,313

17,728

158,313

17,728

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED VICTORIA PEARSON

622 W MAPLE ST

HINSDALE IL 60521-3141

Owner #: 257974

Parcel/Seq #: 18963/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 202.0000

 Map:

SEC 113 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570330000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

158,313

17,728

158,313

17,728

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BOEHNING FAMILY FARMS LLC

690 COUNTY ROAD 45

EARTH TX 79031-3501

Owner #: 276562

Parcel/Seq #: 18964/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 114 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570331000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

5,978

6,514

484,370

102,073

500,362

118,065

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOEHNING FAMILY FARMS LLC

690 COUNTY ROAD 45

EARTH TX 79031-3501

Owner #: 276562

Parcel/Seq #: 18968/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 156.6500

 Map:

SEC 114 BLK 13 T&NO

THE SE/4

Acct #: 570332000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

116,826

9,970

116,826

9,970

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOYER FAMILY LAND LP

PO BOX 669

POND CREEK OK 73766-0669

Owner #: 255384

Parcel/Seq #: 18969/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 156.0000

 Map:

SEC 114 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570333000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

249,492

53,056

249,492

53,056

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN FARMS A TEXAS G P

 JERRY MC LAIN

PO BOX 26065

MUNDS PARK AZ 86017-6065

Owner #: 218430

Parcel/Seq #: 18970/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 115 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570334000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

597,060

88,000

597,060

88,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC LAIN FARMS A TEXAS G P

JERRY MC LAIN

PO BOX 26065

MUNDS PARK AZ 86017-6065

Owner #: 218430

Parcel/Seq #: 18971/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 116 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570335000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

15,654

568,751

72,356

587,905

91,510

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH MATTHEW L TRUST

12373 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212432

Parcel/Seq #: 18974/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 117 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570336010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

975,710

205,122

975,710

205,122

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 18976/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 118 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570338000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

501,659

108,013

501,659

108,013

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON R C JR LTD

PROSPERITY BANK TRUST DEPT

1401 AVENUE Q

LUBBOCK TX 79401-3819

Owner #: 6564

Parcel/Seq #: 18977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 118 BLK 13 T&NO

N/2

Acct #: 570339000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

399,695

76,253

399,695

76,253

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 18982/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570340040000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

397,824

89,424

397,824

89,424

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 18984/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 13 T&NO

THE N/2

Acct #: 570340500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

67,701

295,845

44,046

367,046

115,247

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

UNRUH RUBY D

3611 SE SHORELINE DR

TOPEKA KS 66605

Owner #: 250881

Parcel/Seq #: 18986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 303.2350

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 13 T&NO

THE W/2

Acct #: 570341000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

364,606

65,279

364,606

65,279

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RENEGADE DAIRY LLC

690 COUNTY ROAD 45

EARTH TX 79031-3501

Owner #: 276614

Parcel/Seq #: 18989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 16.7650

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 13 T&NO

W/2

Acct #: 570341300000000000

12580  CO RD 8 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

97,386

11,960

797

112,846

101,683

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 18990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.5500

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 13 T&NO

THE E/2

Acct #: 570342000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

612

548,999

51,833

549,611

52,445

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 18991/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.7000

 Map:

SEC 121 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570343000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

756,136

140,216

756,136

140,216

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES RUTH ANN

10590 COUNTY ROAD B

SPEARMAN TX 79081-6003

Owner #: 6659

Parcel/Seq #: 18993/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 122 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570345000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

591,080

98,100

591,080

98,100

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH BANKS

13600 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6936

Owner #: 8139

Parcel/Seq #: 18994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 633.4500

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570347000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

518

881,921

179,101

882,439

179,619

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRO INCORPORATED

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 2747

Parcel/Seq #: 18996/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.5500

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570348000000000000

12155  FM 281   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

18,463

148,900

167,363

167,363

Land Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 18997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 124 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570349000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

682,763

118,001

682,763

118,001

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 18998/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 480.0000

 Map:

SEC 125 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570350000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,625

34,419

6,098

443,941

67,112

487,083

110,254

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD ALTA MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 13445

Parcel/Seq #: 18998/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 125 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570350000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

11,473

2,033

147,980

22,371

162,361

36,752

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19005/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570351600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

607,420

93,943

607,420

93,943

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 19007/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 309.9800

 Map:

SEC 127 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 570352000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

297,950

44,757

297,950

44,757

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOEHNING FAMILY FARMS LLC

690 COUNTY ROAD 45

EARTH TX 79031-3501

Owner #: 276562

Parcel/Seq #: 19008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 155.2300

 Map:

SEC 127 BLK 13 T&NO

NE/4

Acct #: 570353000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

170,432

36,698

170,432

36,698

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOEHNING FAMILY FARMS LLC

690 COUNTY ROAD 45

EARTH TX 79031-3501

Owner #: 276562

Parcel/Seq #: 19012/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 127 BLK 13 T&NO

NW/4

Acct #: 570354000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,173

25,631

160,173

25,631

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 19018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.3400

 Map:

SEC 127 BLK 13 T&NO

SAMS CORNER

Acct #: 570356000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,534

3,360

14,894

14,894

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON CHILDRENS TRUST

 LEFFINGWELL & WHITE

3315 COUNTRY CLUB RD

PANTEGO TX 76013-3163

Owner #: 9480

Parcel/Seq #: 19019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 231.0000

 Map:

SEC 128 BLK 13 T&NO

E PART

Acct #: 570357000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

217,018

31,608

217,018

31,608

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON IRA M JR

1124 38TH AVE NE

ST PETERSBURG FL 33704-1640

Owner #: 9494

Parcel/Seq #: 19020/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 50.5000

 Map:

SEC 128 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570358000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,200

4,615

40,200

4,615

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH MARY FAMILY TRUST

1822 CHARLES ST

PAMPA TX 79065-3610

Owner #: 274758

Parcel/Seq #: 19020/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.88 

Situs:

 353.5000

 Map:

SEC 128 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570358000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

281,398

32,305

281,398

32,305

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 19022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570359000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

4,800

4,800

4,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 19023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 508.8700

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 13 T&NO

E/2 & PART OF THE W/2

3

Acct #: 570360000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

438,281

58,890

438,281

58,890

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 19024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 128.1300

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570360100000000000

12610  FM 281   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

10,762

10,080

107,637

8,309

131,979

32,651

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 19026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 623.7270

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570362000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

65,611

86,340

540,207

73,103

695,658

4,134

224,420

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 211662/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0560

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 13 T&NO

STRIP ALONG ROW

Acct #: 57036203

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

51

51

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19029/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 131 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570364000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

722,477

123,452

722,477

123,452

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19030/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 132 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570365000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

297,891

38,388

852,216

152,440

1,191,995

492,219

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 19031/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 213.1200

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570366000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,324

29,750

199,324

29,750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 19031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 426.8800

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570366000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

399,246

59,590

399,246

59,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS GARLAND K

12300 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6732

Owner #: 3564

Parcel/Seq #: 19033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570367000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

511,024

34,490

511,024

34,490

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY TRUST

 DON NEUFELD

PO BOX 1264

PERRYTON TX 79070-1264

Owner #: 212431

Parcel/Seq #: 19034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570368000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,089,803

232,573

1,089,803

232,573

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 19036/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.0700

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570369100000000000

12371  CO RD 9   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,123

331,480

100,110

438,713

51,727

386,986

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH FAMILY TRUST

DON NEUFELD

PO BOX 1264

PERRYTON TX 79070-1264

Owner #: 212431

Parcel/Seq #: 19037/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 4.2830

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570370000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

52,285

18,904

3,885

257

75,074

71,446

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH JOSH L TRUST

11765 BELL CROSS CIR

PARKER CO 80138-8760

Owner #: 212433

Parcel/Seq #: 19037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 4.2830

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570370000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

52,285

18,904

3,885

257

75,074

71,446

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH MATTHEW L TRUST

12373 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212432

Parcel/Seq #: 19037/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 4.2830

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NE/4

Acct #: 570370000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

52,285

18,904

3,885

257

75,074

71,446

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH JOSH L TRUST

11765 BELL CROSS CIR

PARKER CO 80138-8760

Owner #: 212433

Parcel/Seq #: 211945/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 299.5500

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NO

THE NW/4 & PART OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 5703702

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

501,391

106,358

501,391

106,358

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 211946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NO

THE S/2

Acct #: 5703704

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

57,600

377,718

60,413

435,318

118,013

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH MATTHEW L TRUST

12373 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212432

Parcel/Seq #: 211978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.1600

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 5703705

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,866

106,763

109,629

24,243

85,386

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

GREEVER STEVEN M

11200 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5818

Owner #: 4885

Parcel/Seq #: 19038/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570371000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,475

612,762

93,229

624,237

104,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH CODY SCOTT

PO BOX 1062

PERRYTON TX 79070-5101

Owner #: 255268

Parcel/Seq #: 19039/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.6700

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 13 T&NO

IN THE E PART

Acct #: 570372000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

123,920

8,537

123,920

8,537

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 19040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 241.6650

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570372100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

55,430

91,762

233,019

35,817

381,961

184,759

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 19040/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 241.6650

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570372100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

55,430

91,762

233,019

35,817

381,961

184,759

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS GARLAND K

12300 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6732

Owner #: 3564

Parcel/Seq #: 19042/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 139 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570373000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

175,250

66,440

26,600

397,218

29,902

669,008

301,692

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS GARLAND K

12300 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6732

Owner #: 3564

Parcel/Seq #: 19044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

HOMESTEAD

Acct #: 570374000000000000

12300  CO RD 11   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

102,424

102,424

102,424

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS KATHY D

802 W FRANCIS AVE

PAMPA TX 79065-6257

Owner #: 3569

Parcel/Seq #: 19045/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 647.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570375000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

425,611

31,282

425,611

31,282

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19046/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570376000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,128

27,168

293,128

27,168

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19047/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.6700

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570377000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

360,097

28,929

360,097

28,929

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 19048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.2640

 Map:

SEC 143 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570378000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

317,187

27,409

317,187

27,409

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 211661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0170

 Map:

SEC 143 BLK 13 T&NO

STRIP ALONG ROW

Acct #: 57037801

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

15

15

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS STATE OF

GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STEPHEN F AUSTIN BLDG

1700 N CONGRESS AVE

AUSTIN TX 78701-1496

Owner #: 11737

Parcel/Seq #: 211572/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.7810

 Map:

SEC 143 BLK 13 T&NO

ALONG HWY ROW

Acct #: 5703785

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

9,372

9,372

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 19053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.9000

 Map:

SEC 144 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570379000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

392,298

43,528

392,298

43,528

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VEVOV LLC

PO BOX 668

PERRYTON TX 79070-0668

Owner #: 260152

Parcel/Seq #: 19059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 627.0000

 Map:

SEC 145 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570381000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

283,656

26,421

283,656

26,421

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19060/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 146 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570382000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

234,965

25,578

234,965

25,578

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19061/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 147 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570383000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

239,835

25,670

239,835

25,670

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19062/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 148 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570384000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

186,531

24,358

186,531

24,358

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 19063/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 149 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570385000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

215,618

25,060

215,618

25,060

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS GARLAND K

12300 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6732

Owner #: 3564

Parcel/Seq #: 19064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 150 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570386000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

272,515

26,478

272,515

26,478

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD ALTA MCGARRAUGH

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 13445

Parcel/Seq #: 19065/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 23.7000

 Map:

SEC 151 BLK 13 T&NO

OUT OF THE NE CORNER

Acct #: 570387000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

8,675

901

8,675

901

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 19066/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 308.1500

 Map:

SEC 151 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570387100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

228,536

21,428

228,536

21,428

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 19066/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 308.1500

 Map:

SEC 151 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570387100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

228,536

21,428

228,536

21,428

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 19069/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 152 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570388100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

141,559

14,530

141,559

14,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 19069/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 152 BLK 13 T&NOAcct #: 570388100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

141,559

14,530

141,559

14,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VEVOV LLC

PO BOX 668

PERRYTON TX 79070-0668

Owner #: 260152

Parcel/Seq #: 19077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 673.5000

 Map:

SEC 45 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

268,833

412,139

30,277

684,272

302,410

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VEVOV LLC

PO BOX 668

PERRYTON TX 79070-0668

Owner #: 260152

Parcel/Seq #: 19097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 663.7000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,300

998

446,133

30,551

450,431

34,849

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VEVOV LLC

PO BOX 668

PERRYTON TX 79070-0668

Owner #: 260152

Parcel/Seq #: 19098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 670.0000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

276,042

26,870

276,042

26,870

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 19105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 660.0000

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

280,701

26,670

280,701

26,670

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 19214/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 639.0000

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

292,758

26,302

292,758

26,302

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWNLEE ELIZABETH C

PO BOX 14

CANADIAN TX 79014-0014

Owner #: 1486

Parcel/Seq #: 19320/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,000

5,430

32,000

320,073

27,253

360,503

67,683

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 19327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 51 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575008010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

225,299

25,156

225,299

25,156

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 19340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 52 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575009010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

215,316

24,738

215,316

24,738

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 19349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575010010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

493,434

31,296

493,434

31,296

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 19358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

223,797

25,038

223,797

25,038

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 19396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

9,440

241,381

25,178

250,821

34,618

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR GARY A

1317 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4622

Owner #: 12102

Parcel/Seq #: 19624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 56 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

205,504

24,396

205,504

24,396

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CATTLE COMPANY

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 253057

Parcel/Seq #: 19720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 57 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

222,090

24,536

222,090

24,536

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CATTLE COMPANY

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 253057

Parcel/Seq #: 20028/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 648.0000

 Map:

SEC 58 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

235,353

24,624

235,353

24,624

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KELLN MARYLE

12195 HWY 83

CANADIAN TX 79014-3915

Owner #: 6786

Parcel/Seq #: 20029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,853

950

11,853

950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAUBHAN MARY F

16301 COUNTY ROAD U

LIPSCOMB TX 79056-6307

Owner #: 7253

Parcel/Seq #: 20030/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.0000

 Map:

SEC 59 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575016500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,853

950

11,853

950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLN MARYLE

12195 HWY 83

CANADIAN TX 79014-3915

Owner #: 6786

Parcel/Seq #: 20031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 50.0000

 Map:

SEC 118 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,705

1,900

23,705

1,900

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAUBHAN MARY F

16301 COUNTY ROAD U

LIPSCOMB TX 79056-6307

Owner #: 7253

Parcel/Seq #: 20032/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 657.0000

 Map:

SEC 119 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

390,188

41,315

390,188

41,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK JUNE W

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 250338

Parcel/Seq #: 20034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,618

13,986

173,618

13,986

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 20035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 120 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

134,083

12,936

134,083

12,936

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GOOD F KEITH & JEANNE A

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 261237

Parcel/Seq #: 20107/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 648.0000

 Map:

SEC 121 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

269,354

25,518

269,354

25,518

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 20201/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 649.0000

 Map:

SEC 122 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

334,334

27,263

334,334

27,263

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 20294/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 123 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

415,154

28,995

415,154

28,995

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 20383/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 658.0000

 Map:

SEC 124 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575024010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

409,991

29,534

409,991

29,534

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 20392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 658.0000

 Map:

SEC 125 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575025010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

377,446

28,824

377,446

28,824

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 20401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 658.0000

 Map:

SEC 126 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575026010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

371,870

28,740

371,870

28,740

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1134 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

JORDAN M ZAFFRIN BROWNLEE

PO BOX 50007

AMARILLO TX 79159-0007

Owner #: 6675

Parcel/Seq #: 20409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 658.0000

 Map:

SEC 127 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

510,321

31,889

510,321

31,889

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 20410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 645.0000

 Map:

SEC 128 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,520

444,658

29,554

456,178

41,074

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 20412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 658.0000

 Map:

SEC 129 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

359,071

325,092

27,518

687,463

389,889

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 20603/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.89 

Situs:

 598.4940

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

373,688

26,875

373,688

26,875

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEONARD PATRICIA K

117 JEFFERSON AVE

EUFAULA OK 74432-2634

Owner #: 214663

Parcel/Seq #: 20603/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.00 

Situs:

 0.5640

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

352

25

352

25

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAVER ETHEL MAUD

 PATRiCIA K LEONARD

117 JEFFERSON AVE

EUFAULA OK 74432-2634

Owner #: 216880

Parcel/Seq #: 20603/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.00 

Situs:

 1.1300

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

705

51

705

51

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SHAVER LARRY GLENN

1569 READ MOUNTAIN RD NE

ROANOKE VA 24019-5853

Owner #: 214662

Parcel/Seq #: 20603/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.00 

Situs:

 0.5640

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

352

25

352

25

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TRAUTWEILER ELEANOR LIFE ESTATE

226 WATERFORD ST

CATOOSA OK 74015-2060

Owner #: 12423

Parcel/Seq #: 20603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 71.2470

 Map:

SEC 130 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

44,485

3,199

44,485

3,199

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VEVOV LLC

PO BOX 668

PERRYTON TX 79070-0668

Owner #: 260152

Parcel/Seq #: 20827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 671.4000

 Map:

SEC 131 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

515,503

32,453

515,503

32,453

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 20834/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 670.0000

 Map:

SEC 132 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575032800000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

7,414

710,248

102,142

717,662

109,556

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211316/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

2001 TCEQ FACTOR .3947

2001 TCEQ FACTOR

GILT ACCL SITE-BBP #201500092

Acct #: 57503281

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

81,185

81,185

81,185

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVES JOHN K & ANGELA

PO BOX 51980

AMARILLO TX 79159-1980

Owner #: 211666

Parcel/Seq #: 20843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.5000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575034000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,300

4,757

501,031

89,760

509,088

97,817

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SCHOPPA FAMILY TRUST

BRENDA G LOWRY TRUSTEE

921 SONOMA DR

MCKINNEY TX 75070-3776

Owner #: 218140

Parcel/Seq #: 20844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.5000

 Map:

SEC 133 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

7,200

442,452

79,059

449,652

86,259

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASS GREGG, LESLIE & JEFF TRUST

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 4637

Parcel/Seq #: 20846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 134 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

622,312

74,486

622,312

74,486

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK WALTER N & DEBRA L COOK

& MARY NAN COOK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 271657

Parcel/Seq #: 20847/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 666.0000

 Map:

SEC 135 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

501,029

31,653

501,029

31,653

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 20848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 136 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

487,238

39,224

487,238

39,224

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 20852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 639.0000

 Map:

SEC 137 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

538,256

32,570

538,256

32,570

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ADAMS H G IV & SONS LP

XI RANCH

8051 CC RD

PLAINS KS 67869-9100

Owner #: 86

Parcel/Seq #: 21136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 138 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575040010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

546,535

33,421

546,535

33,421

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 21318/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 139 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

503,669

31,608

503,669

31,608

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 21357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 140 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,402

590,913

63,889

597,315

70,291

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MADSEN LINDA MEKEEL

34174 DE PORTOLA RD

TEMECULA CA 92592-9578

Owner #: 216693

Parcel/Seq #: 21360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 164.3500

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,639

17,638

156,639

17,638

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEKEEL FAMILY TRUST

 JOHN P MEKEEL & SUSAN G MEKEEL 

CO-TRUSTEES

PO BOX 877

TEMECULA CA 92593-0877

Owner #: 276909

Parcel/Seq #: 21360/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 164.3500

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,639

17,638

156,639

17,638

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 21360/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 328.7000

 Map:

SEC 141 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

313,277

35,276

313,277

35,276

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD F KEITH & JEANNE A

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 261237

Parcel/Seq #: 21362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 142 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,800

499,902

31,337

501,702

33,137

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GOOD F KEITH & JEANNE A

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 261237

Parcel/Seq #: 21363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 143 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

503,563

31,186

503,563

31,186

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD F KEITH & JEANNE A

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 261237

Parcel/Seq #: 21364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 144 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

518,791

31,658

518,791

31,658

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 21365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 145 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

502,672

34,937

502,672

34,937

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK JUNE W

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 250338

Parcel/Seq #: 21582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 635.0000

 Map:

SEC 146 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

318

431,737

27,772

432,055

28,090

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAGER B ETOY GST FAMILY TRUST

 VANN S & SUZANNE E PARKIN

7655 BRICKYARD HILL RD

WORDEN IL 62097-1803

Owner #: 216021

Parcel/Seq #: 21768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 25.0000

 Map:

SEC 147 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575049000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,186

1,000

10,186

1,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKERS KNIGHTS LLC

 GWEN M HAYCOOK

230 BRYANT RD

NORWICH NY 13815-3365

Owner #: 276692

Parcel/Seq #: 21768/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 25.0000

 Map:

SEC 147 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575049000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,186

1,000

10,186

1,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAUBHAN JAMES

PO BOX 297

FOLLETT TX 79034-0297

Owner #: 7252

Parcel/Seq #: 21946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 49.0000

 Map:

SEC 206 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

45,421

6,798

45,421

6,798

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 21947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 318.9300

 Map:

SEC 207 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575051000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,131

14,915

236,131

14,915

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211012/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

BOAR STUD UNIT

2000 TCEQ FACTOR

BBP #201500094

Acct #: 57505101

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

244,225

244,225

244,225

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER ZITA F

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 309

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 218650

Parcel/Seq #: 21948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 207 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575052000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

252,715

25,806

252,715

25,806

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 21949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 610.2000

 Map:

SEC 208 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575053000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

436,299

41,119

436,299

41,119

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NGL WATER SOLUTIONS MID CONT LLC

3773 E CHERRY CREEK NORTH DR

STE 1000

DENVER CO 80209-3820

Owner #: 266456

Parcel/Seq #: 21950/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.8000

 Map:

SEC 208 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SW CORNER

Acct #: 575053100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

86,900

86,900

86,900

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OVERFLOW ENERGY LLC

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 216198

Parcel/Seq #: 214011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 208 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SE QUARTER

Acct #: 5750532

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

55,000

46,432

101,432

101,432

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 211668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 333.0000

 Map:

SEC 209 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N PART OF HWY 83

Acct #: 5750545

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,667

13,027

155,667

13,027

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE FRED

13865 FM 281

PERRYTON TX 79070-7325

Owner #: 5082

Parcel/Seq #: 21953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 292.5000

 Map:

SEC 209 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575055000000000000

13865  FM 281   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

6,600

64,335

3,218

219,643

30,204

293,796

104,357

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLYING T-5 RANCH PARTNERSHIP

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 215760

Parcel/Seq #: 21956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 84.9200

 Map:

SEC 210 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

156,159

45,544

15,029

205,003

174,488

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 265239/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 542.0800

 Map:

SEC 210 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575056020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

401,941

26,054

401,941

26,054

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE JONATHAN

12430 COUNTY ROAD 25

PERRYTON TX 79070-7312

Owner #: 6904

Parcel/Seq #: 22378/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 211 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575057100000000000

12430  CO RD 25   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

61,908

17,432

552,235

32,664

634,875

115,304

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 23964/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 212 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575058000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

4,125

654,637

86,100

658,762

90,225

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 23965/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

SOW, NURSERY & FINISHER 1

Acct #: 575058010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

229,523

229,523

229,523

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 24143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 213 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575059000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

700,353

101,167

700,353

101,167

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 24145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 214 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575060000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

27,514

752,712

108,429

783,526

139,243

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 24147/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 215 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575061000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

285

274,870

25,455

275,155

25,740

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER LOUISE ESTATE

WILLIAM HOOVER

PO BOX 267

CANADIAN TX 79014-0267

Owner #: 5971

Parcel/Seq #: 24150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 215 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575062000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

211

307,928

37,306

308,139

37,517

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOOVER LOUISE ESTATE

WILLIAM HOOVER

PO BOX 267

CANADIAN TX 79014-0267

Owner #: 5971

Parcel/Seq #: 24151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 216 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4 OF E/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 575063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,775

263,825

38,339

272,600

47,114

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 24152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 400.0000

 Map:

SEC 216 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2 & W/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 575064000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

430,933

61,525

430,933

61,525

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 24153/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

THE W/2 & THE W/2 OF THE SE/4

GGP SOW, NURS, & FINISHER

1997 TCEQ FACTOR BPP#201500093

Acct #: 575064010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

546,288

546,288

546,288

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 24154/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

1998 TCEQ FACTOR

GP FINISHER #2

BPP #201500095

Acct #: 575064020000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

191,151

191,151

191,151

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

GP SOW NURSERY FINISHER

1997 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500096

Acct #: 57506403000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

802,713

802,713

802,713

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP BARBARA

13035 FM 281

PERRYTON TX 79070-7327

Owner #: 217760

Parcel/Seq #: 24198/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 217 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575065000000000000

13035  FM 281 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

17,268

689

671,959

88,484

693,216

109,741

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOOVER WILLIAM D

PO BOX 267

CANADIAN TX 79014-0267

Owner #: 5980

Parcel/Seq #: 25987/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.5000

 Map:

SEC 218 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575066000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

185,651

27,315

185,651

27,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH NEIL ESTATE

 ALTA WOOD

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 8161

Parcel/Seq #: 26175/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.5000

 Map:

SEC 218 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

184,478

27,006

184,478

27,006

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 26242/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 333.0000

 Map:

SEC 218 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

370,244

54,329

370,244

54,329

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOWERS FARM TRUST

 TIM FLOWERS

PO BOX 278

MIAMI TX 79059-0278

Owner #: 4119

Parcel/Seq #: 26243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.45 

Situs:

 300.0360

 Map:

SEC 219 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575069200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

328,090

48,174

328,090

48,174

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOWERS JAMES ROY

4060 SIMMS ST

WHEAT RIDGE CO 80033-3800

Owner #: 4120

Parcel/Seq #: 26243/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 119.9880

 Map:

SEC 219 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575069200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

131,207

19,265

131,207

19,265

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOWERS TIMOTHY EARL

PO BOX 278

MIAMI TX 79059-0278

Owner #: 4136

Parcel/Seq #: 26243/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 119.9880

 Map:

SEC 219 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575069200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

131,207

19,265

131,207

19,265

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROWLAND JO LYNN FLOWERS

PO BOX 3312

AMARILLO TX 79116-3312

Owner #: 4123

Parcel/Seq #: 26243/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.18 

Situs:

 119.9880

 Map:

SEC 219 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575069200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

131,207

19,265

131,207

19,265

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASS GREGG, LESLIE & JEFF TRUST

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 4637

Parcel/Seq #: 26247/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 26.0000

 Map:

SEC 220 BLK 43 H&TC

NORTH PART

Acct #: 575070000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,443

1,524

25,443

1,524

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 26248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 220 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575071000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,204

698,771

95,950

700,975

98,154

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARMAN WAYNE & LESLIE

12498 COUNTY ROAD 16

PERRYTON TX 79070-7304

Owner #: 213547

Parcel/Seq #: 26251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 50.8200

 Map:

SEC 221 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575072100000000000

12498  CO RD 16   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

62,199

971

52,806

4,798

119,276

71,268

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASS GREGG, LESLIE & JEFF TRUST

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 4637

Parcel/Seq #: 26252/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 585.6200

 Map:

SEC 221 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575072200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

484,326

30,105

484,326

30,105

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 26253/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 666.0000

 Map:

SEC 222 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575073000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

45,107

11,264

702,504

92,866

762,175

152,537

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 26410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 223 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575074000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

647,568

80,786

647,568

80,786

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER WILLIAM D

PO BOX 267

CANADIAN TX 79014-0267

Owner #: 5980

Parcel/Seq #: 26798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 224 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 575075000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

66,171

4,095

66,171

4,095

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH NEIL ESTATE

 ALTA WOOD

PO BOX 725

PERRYTON TX 79070-0725

Owner #: 8161

Parcel/Seq #: 27128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 581.0000

 Map:

SEC 224 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575076000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

513,282

53,555

513,282

53,555

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 27351/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 65.0000

 Map:

SEC 225 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575077010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

68,926

9,750

68,926

9,750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER WILLIAM D

PO BOX 267

CANADIAN TX 79014-0267

Owner #: 5980

Parcel/Seq #: 27353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 574.0000

 Map:

SEC 225 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575078000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

492,913

51,002

492,913

51,002

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COUNTY JUDGE OF OCHILTREE

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 2619

Parcel/Seq #: 27354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 224 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575078500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

8,250

8,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 27356/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 226 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575080000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

605,241

68,322

605,241

68,322

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 27358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 227 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575081000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

460,616

30,166

460,616

30,166

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 27360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 228 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575082000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

691,156

96,361

691,156

96,361

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 27535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 635.0000

 Map:

SEC 229 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575083000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

520,362

31,860

520,362

31,860

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 27913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 634.6700

 Map:

SEC 230 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575084000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,810

531,302

63,887

540,112

72,697

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 27915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.3300

 Map:

SEC 230 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575084100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,495

126,690

132,185

132,185

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1147 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 28156/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 365.0000

 Map:

SEC 231 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE E/2

Acct #: 575085000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,103

14,637

156,103

14,637

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 28165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 275.0000

 Map:

SEC 231 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575086000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

216,185

25,375

216,185

25,375

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

M & D MC LAIN FAMILY LP

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 250618

Parcel/Seq #: 28166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 232 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575087000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

222,301

24,320

222,301

24,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RIES JANIS LONGHOFER

844 CONKLIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-3312

Owner #: 10354

Parcel/Seq #: 28169/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 233 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575088000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

255,549

24,815

255,549

24,815

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONGHOFER EDWARD O

12751 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7403

Owner #: 7578

Parcel/Seq #: 28170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 328.0000

 Map:

SEC 234 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575089000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

280,586

31,855

280,586

31,855

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER EDWIN & MILDRED A

PO BOX 628

PORT LAVACA TX 77979-0628

Owner #: 212425

Parcel/Seq #: 28171/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 234 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575090000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,454

30,604

248,454

30,604

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LONGHOFER EDWARD O

12751 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7403

Owner #: 7578

Parcel/Seq #: 28172/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 45.0000

 Map:

SEC 235 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575091000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

39,457

3,351

39,457

3,351

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOYD JOHN W

PO BOX 381

BOOKER TX 79005-0381

Owner #: 4144

Parcel/Seq #: 28369/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.7500

 Map:

SEC 294 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575092000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,642

789

6,642

789

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 28758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.7500

 Map:

SEC 294 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575093000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,301

2,049

15,301

2,049

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONGHOFER EDWARD O

12751 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7403

Owner #: 7578

Parcel/Seq #: 28910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 647.0000

 Map:

SEC 295 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575094000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

260,592

25,825

260,592

25,825

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 28911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 645.0000

 Map:

SEC 296 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575095000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

229,103

24,510

229,103

24,510

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GOOD KEITH

PO BOX 717

PERRYTON TX 79070-0717

Owner #: 4726

Parcel/Seq #: 28914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 596.6100

 Map:

SEC 297 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575096000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

220,074

23,256

220,074

23,256

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DIEBALL WILLIAM

505 ARBOR LN

AUSTIN TX 78745-3166

Owner #: 3234

Parcel/Seq #: 265217/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 23.1950

 Map:

SEC 297 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 575096050

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,650

9,666

15,128

1,032

26,444

12,348

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEE CHARLOTTE DIEBALL

3931 COTTAGE GROVE AVE

DES MOINES IA 50311-3507

Owner #: 7310

Parcel/Seq #: 265217/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 23.1950

 Map:

SEC 297 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 575096050

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,650

9,666

15,128

1,032

26,444

12,348

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC QUITTY DEBORAH J LIFE ESTATE

3309 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5332

Owner #: 8303

Parcel/Seq #: 28918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 650.0000

 Map:

SEC 298 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575097000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

509,412

31,716

509,412

31,716

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER EDWIN & MILDRED A

PO BOX 628

PORT LAVACA TX 77979-0628

Owner #: 212425

Parcel/Seq #: 28919/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 299 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575098000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

8,176

569,709

76,171

581,185

87,647

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE ROBERT L

12730 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7326

Owner #: 6917

Parcel/Seq #: 28922/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 645.0000

 Map:

SEC 300 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575099100000000000

12730 S US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

87,277

15,066

555,278

33,204

660,921

138,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 28923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 301 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575100000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

51,970

444,925

50,041

500,195

105,311

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 29114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.5000

 Map:

SEC 302 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575101000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

216,563

14,927

216,563

14,927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

 DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 29550/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.5000

 Map:

SEC 302 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575102000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,077

13,469

154,077

13,469

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 29585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.7000

 Map:

SEC 303 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575103000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

499,990

41,730

499,990

41,730

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER LOUISE ESTATE

 WILLIAM HOOVER

PO BOX 267

CANADIAN TX 79014-0267

Owner #: 5971

Parcel/Seq #: 29587/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 239.5000

 Map:

SEC 304 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4 & 1/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 575104000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,117

10,740

160,117

10,740

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 29588/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 199.7500

 Map:

SEC 304 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2 & W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575105000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

141,347

9,241

141,347

9,241

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POINTER JANYE HELTON

2510 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5848

Owner #: 9779

Parcel/Seq #: 29588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 199.7500

 Map:

SEC 304 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2 & W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575105000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

141,347

9,241

141,347

9,241

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWNLEE ELIZABETH C

PO BOX 14

CANADIAN TX 79014-0014

Owner #: 1486

Parcel/Seq #: 29590/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 305 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575106000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

503,516

31,965

503,516

31,965

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 29591/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 306 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575107000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

586,245

64,549

586,245

64,549

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 29592/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 307 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575108000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

626,389

77,408

626,389

77,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLASS GREGG, LESLIE & JEFF TRUST

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 4637

Parcel/Seq #: 29621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 726.9400

 Map:

SEC 308 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575109200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

525,600

33,966

525,600

33,966

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILIPP ERIC

12345 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7117

Owner #: 9648

Parcel/Seq #: 29725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 309 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575112000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

471,148

30,430

471,148

30,430

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29726/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 310 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575113000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

520,008

45,842

520,008

45,842

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 29727/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 311 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575114000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

673,471

94,588

673,471

94,588

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 29728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 312 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575115000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

136,524

27,667

504,869

33,842

672,360

201,333

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CURTIS JOVETTA

3061 NW 68TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73116-3205

Owner #: 2865

Parcel/Seq #: 29729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 106.5000

 Map:

SEC 313 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575116000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

67,948

4,774

67,948

4,774

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRELSON MERVYN CONTRIBUTION 

TR

MERVYN & MISTI HARRELSON TTEES

7404 WALLACE BLVD APT 243

AMARILLO TX 79106-1827

Owner #: 5310

Parcel/Seq #: 29729/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.42 

Situs:

 266.2500

 Map:

SEC 313 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575116000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,869

11,936

169,869

11,936

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRELSON MILDRED TRUST

MERVYN D HARRELSON TRTEE

7404 WALLACE BLVD APT 243

AMARILLO TX 79106-1827

Owner #: 5311

Parcel/Seq #: 29729/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 159.7500

 Map:

SEC 313 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575116000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,922

7,162

101,922

7,162

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LINCOLN JANELL

7404 BRONSIND TRL

FORT WORTH TX 76131-1811

Owner #: 7463

Parcel/Seq #: 29729/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 106.5000

 Map:

SEC 313 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575116000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

67,948

4,774

67,948

4,774

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWNLEE ELIZABETH C

PO BOX 14

CANADIAN TX 79014-0014

Owner #: 1486

Parcel/Seq #: 29734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 314 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575117000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

409,411

29,355

409,411

29,355

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

 DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 29765/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.1800

 Map:

SEC 315 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575118000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

325,625

27,275

325,625

27,275

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTEN & MEKEEL LP

 JOHN MADSEN

8533 E COLLIER RD

ACAMPO CA 95220-9624

Owner #: 213164

Parcel/Seq #: 29873/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 316 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575119000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

347,523

27,727

347,523

27,727

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSON SUSAN J  REV LIVING TRUST

15905 SAN CLEMENTE DR

EDMOND OK 73013-1687

Owner #: 217672

Parcel/Seq #: 29875/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 109.3330

 Map:

SEC 317 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575120000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

100,559

15,044

100,559

15,044

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JENKINS CHRISTOPHER M C

10403 LYLEWOOD DR

FRONTENAC MO 63131-2904

Owner #: 212166

Parcel/Seq #: 29875/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 54.6670

 Map:

SEC 317 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575120000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,280

7,522

50,280

7,522

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS MARK & MARGARET

1828 CHEDWORTH LN

STONE MTN GA 30087-2118

Owner #: 211825

Parcel/Seq #: 29875/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 164.0000

 Map:

SEC 317 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575120000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

150,839

22,566

150,839

22,566

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEYER MARLIN M LIVING TRUST

1500 W OKMULGEE AVE

MUSKOGEE OK 74401-6741

Owner #: 276565

Parcel/Seq #: 29876/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 328.0000

 Map:

SEC 317 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575121000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

278,272

41,643

278,272

41,643

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29877/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 318 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575122000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,372

409,262

29,900

412,634

33,272

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29878/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 319 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575123000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

431,646

27,753

431,646

27,753

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 320 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575124000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

403,031

26,616

403,031

26,616

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALLVILLE CORP

 JESS WALL

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12889

Parcel/Seq #: 29880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 321 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575125000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

234,638

24,446

234,638

24,446

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALLVILLE CORP

 JESS WALL

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12889

Parcel/Seq #: 29881/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 648.0000

 Map:

SEC 322 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575126000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

244,399

25,160

244,399

25,160

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LONGHOFER EDWARD O

12751 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7403

Owner #: 7578

Parcel/Seq #: 29882/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 38.0000

 Map:

SEC 323 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575127000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,164

1,444

12,164

1,444

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 29883/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 35.5000

 Map:

SEC 382 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575128000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,364

1,349

11,364

1,349

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALLVILLE CORP

JESS WALL

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12889

Parcel/Seq #: 29884/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 648.0000

 Map:

SEC 383 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575129000000000000

14095  CO RD U   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

18,700

43,122

10,124

310,683

32,303

382,629

104,249

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALLVILLE CORP

 JESS WALL

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12889

Parcel/Seq #: 29885/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 384 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575130000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

227,138

24,659

227,138

24,659

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29886/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 385 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575131000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

360,283

24,915

360,283

24,915

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29887/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 386 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575132000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

357,421

24,828

357,421

24,828

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29888/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 387 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575133000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

533,667

64,905

533,667

64,905

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE ROBERT L

12730 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7326

Owner #: 6917

Parcel/Seq #: 29890/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 330.0000

 Map:

SEC 388 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575135000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

197,619

13,730

197,619

13,730

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSON SUSAN J  REV LIVING TRUST

15905 SAN CLEMENTE DR

EDMOND OK 73013-1687

Owner #: 217672

Parcel/Seq #: 29891/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 108.6670

 Map:

SEC 388 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575136000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

82,254

7,569

82,254

7,569

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JENKINS CHRISTOPHER M C

10403 LYLEWOOD DR

FRONTENAC MO 63131-2904

Owner #: 212166

Parcel/Seq #: 29891/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 54.3330

 Map:

SEC 388 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575136000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

41,127

3,785

41,127

3,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS MARK & MARGARET

1828 CHEDWORTH LN

STONE MTN GA 30087-2118

Owner #: 211825

Parcel/Seq #: 29891/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 388 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575136000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

123,381

11,354

123,381

11,354

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEYER MARLIN M LIVING TRUST

1500 W OKMULGEE AVE

MUSKOGEE OK 74401-6741

Owner #: 276565

Parcel/Seq #: 29892/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 657.0000

 Map:

SEC 389 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575137000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

332,936

44,256

332,936

44,256

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SANDERS MICHAEL D

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 250420

Parcel/Seq #: 29893/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 71.3600

 Map:

SEC 390 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575138000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,791

2,712

37,791

2,712

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS PRESCILLA

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 10763

Parcel/Seq #: 29893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 71.3600

 Map:

SEC 390 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575138000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,791

2,712

37,791

2,712

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN JOHN C

PO BOX 752

PERRYTON TX 79070-0752

Owner #: 1204

Parcel/Seq #: 29894/1

Agent: FNBSPEARM - FIRST NATIONAL BANK - S

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 16.2800

 Map:

SEC 390 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575138100000000000

12885 S US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,362

16,500

101,183

128,045

128,045

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

 DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 29895/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 472.0000

 Map:

SEC 390 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART

Acct #: 575139000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

185,225

18,170

185,225

18,170

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS MICHAEL D

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 250420

Parcel/Seq #: 29896/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 391 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575140000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

188,828

12,963

188,828

12,963

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS PRESCILLA

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 10763

Parcel/Seq #: 29896/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 391 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575140000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

188,828

12,963

188,828

12,963

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC CATTLE COMPANY

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 253057

Parcel/Seq #: 29897/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 639.0000

 Map:

SEC 392 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575141000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

397,256

28,642

397,256

28,642

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 29898/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 393 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575142000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

495,060

31,022

495,060

31,022

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAUMANN DANIEL B

920 E HAZEL ST

SALLISAW OK 74955-3046

Owner #: 215665

Parcel/Seq #: 29899/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 332.5000

 Map:

SEC 394 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575143000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

299,654

28,378

299,654

28,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BAUMANN DAVID K

5504 85TH ST

LUBBOCK TX 79424-4608

Owner #: 215666

Parcel/Seq #: 29899/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 332.5000

 Map:

SEC 394 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575143000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

299,654

28,378

299,654

28,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29900/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 395 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575144000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

393,553

29,270

393,553

29,270

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29901/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 396 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575145000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

491,337

31,650

491,337

31,650

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29902/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 346.0000

 Map:

SEC 397 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575146000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

225,787

15,702

225,787

15,702

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART SAM & MARY

PO BOX 51047

AMARILLO TX 79159-1047

Owner #: 1355

Parcel/Seq #: 29903/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 397 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575147000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

132,127

12,840

132,127

12,840

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JORDAN M ZAFFRIN BROWNLEE

PO BOX 50007

AMARILLO TX 79159-0007

Owner #: 6675

Parcel/Seq #: 29905/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 667.0000

 Map:

SEC 398 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575148000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

246,840

25,806

246,840

25,806

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JORDAN M ZAFFRIN BROWNLEE

PO BOX 50007

AMARILLO TX 79159-0007

Owner #: 6675

Parcel/Seq #: 29907/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 666.0000

 Map:

SEC 399 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575149000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

521,096

32,640

521,096

32,640

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESLIE FAMILY TRUST

 EARL LESLIE

PO BOX 871

ALVA OK 73717-0871

Owner #: 7402

Parcel/Seq #: 29909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 667.0000

 Map:

SEC 400 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575150000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

535,261

33,096

535,261

33,096

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC CATTLE COMPANY

PO BOX 647

GRUVER TX 79040-0647

Owner #: 253057

Parcel/Seq #: 29910/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 401 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575151000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

112,476

802

509,761

43,375

626,339

159,953

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SANDERS MICHAEL D

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 250420

Parcel/Seq #: 29911/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 315.1650

 Map:

SEC 402 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575152000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

231,884

14,620

231,884

14,620

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS PRESCILLA

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 10763

Parcel/Seq #: 29911/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 315.1650

 Map:

SEC 402 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575152000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

231,884

14,620

231,884

14,620

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS MICHAEL D

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 250420

Parcel/Seq #: 29912/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.3350

 Map:

SEC 402 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 575152100000000000

12901 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

56,777

1,785

5,503

161

65,715

60,373

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SANDERS PRESCILLA

12901 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7331

Owner #: 10763

Parcel/Seq #: 29912/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.3350

 Map:

SEC 402 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 575152100000000000

12901 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

56,777

1,785

5,503

161

65,715

60,373

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

 DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 29913/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 656.0000

 Map:

SEC 403 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575152500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

262,873

25,778

262,873

25,778

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

 DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 29914/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 334.0000

 Map:

SEC 404 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575153000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

140,978

13,069

140,978

13,069

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PARNELL ALFRED B EXEMPT TRUST

 PAULINE WARD PARNELL TRUSTEE

13410 MILLS LN

HOLLAND TX 76534-5135

Owner #: 217749

Parcel/Seq #: 29915/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 404 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575154000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,913

12,757

129,913

12,757

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29916/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 654.0000

 Map:

SEC 405 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575155000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

291,445

26,637

291,445

26,637

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 654.0000

 Map:

SEC 406 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575156000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

361,730

28,297

361,730

28,297

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29918/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 645.3000

 Map:

SEC 407 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575157000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

267,565

25,650

267,565

25,650

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 29919/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.6400

 Map:

SEC 408 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575158000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

297,360

24,868

297,360

24,868

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY & LISA L

KELLY L NORRIS & GINA B NORRIS

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 218410

Parcel/Seq #: 29920/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 277.1000

 Map:

SEC 409 BLK 43 H&TC

WEST PART

Acct #: 575159000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,757

10,530

106,757

10,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WALL JESS

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12871

Parcel/Seq #: 211666/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 365.4300

 Map:

SEC 409 BLK 43 H&TC

EAST PART & PART OF

THE NW CORNER

Acct #: 57515901

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

121,187

13,886

121,187

13,886

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAHAM SHERRY ANN

5900 W HUNGATE RD

CANYON TX 79015-6506

Owner #: 213115

Parcel/Seq #: 211251/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 410 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5751605

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

367,941

28,306

367,941

28,306

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 29923/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 37.0000

 Map:

SEC 411 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575161000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,844

1,406

11,844

1,406

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LONGHOFER EDWARD O

12751 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7403

Owner #: 7578

Parcel/Seq #: 29924/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 37.0000

 Map:

SEC 470 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575162000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,750

1,406

18,750

1,406

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DICKINSON JAMES DAVID

1501 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-3503

Owner #: 214548

Parcel/Seq #: 211252/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 348.5000

 Map:

SEC 471 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5751635

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

206,535

14,027

206,535

14,027

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DICKINSON JERRY ANN

1501 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-3503

Owner #: 3229

Parcel/Seq #: 211252/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 348.5000

 Map:

SEC 471 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5751635

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

206,535

14,027

206,535

14,027

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WALL JESS

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12871

Parcel/Seq #: 29927/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 461.4800

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

MID PART

Acct #: 575164000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

196,051

17,586

196,051

17,586

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWAYNE SR &

CHARLES DWAYNE JR & STEVEN D 

COOK

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-1205

Owner #: 255232

Parcel/Seq #: 29928/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.9000

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

N PART OF TRACT 2

Acct #: 575164010000000000

13986  CO RD U   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,350

5,865

13,215

13,215

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY & LISA L

KELLY L NORRIS & GINA B NORRIS

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 218410

Parcel/Seq #: 214157/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0092

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

.0092 A IN THE SW CORNER

TRACT 4

Acct #: 5751640103000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8

8

8

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWAYNE SR &

CHARLES DWAYNE JR & STEVEN D 

COOK

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-1205

Owner #: 255232

Parcel/Seq #: 211667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 18.3000

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

18.30 ACRES - TRACT 1

IN THE SW CORNER

Acct #: 5751640105

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,063

2,617

19,063

2,617

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWAYNE SR &

CHARLES DWAYNE JR & STEVEN D 

COOK

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-1205

Owner #: 255232

Parcel/Seq #: 211774/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.3900

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF TRACT 2

Acct #: 57516402

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,385

5,250

7,635

7,635

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWAYNE SR &

CHARLES DWAYNE JR & STEVEN D 

COOK

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-1205

Owner #: 255232

Parcel/Seq #: 211775/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4440

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57516403

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

443

11,088

11,531

11,531

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KELLY PAULETTE S

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6426

Parcel/Seq #: 211776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 28.2800

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE NW PART

Acct #: 57516404

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

29,459

4,044

29,459

4,044

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK CHARLES DWAYNE SR &

CHARLES DWAYNE JR & STEVEN D 

COOK

PO BOX 1205

PERRYTON TX 79070-1205

Owner #: 255232

Parcel/Seq #: 211777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.1100

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE NE PART

Acct #: 57516405

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,557

807

4,557

807

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALL JESS

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12871

Parcel/Seq #: 211779/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 92.4700

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART

Acct #: 57516407

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

36,083

3,514

36,083

3,514

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY PAULETTE S

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6426

Parcel/Seq #: 29929/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.8000

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

OLD HOME PLACE

Acct #: 575164100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,920

102,616

110,536

110,536

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALLIHAM M ALWILDA

13980 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6918

Owner #: 210281

Parcel/Seq #: 29930/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 70.0000

 Map:

SEC 472 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575165000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,487

2,660

25,487

2,660

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY PAULETTE S

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6426

Parcel/Seq #: 29931/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 462.0200

 Map:

SEC 473 BLK 43 H&TC

NORTH PART

Acct #: 575166000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

187,166

17,557

187,166

17,557

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 211665/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 152.1500

 Map:

SEC 473 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S PART

Acct #: 5751665

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

82,344

5,782

82,344

5,782

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29932/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 648.0000

 Map:

SEC 474 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575167000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

226,520

24,624

226,520

24,624

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29933/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 647.0000

 Map:

SEC 475 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575168000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

220,556

24,626

220,556

24,626

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29934/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 654.0000

 Map:

SEC 476 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575169000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

272,529

25,536

272,529

25,536

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARNELL ALFRED B EXEMPT TRUST

PAULINE WARD PARNELL TRUSTEE

13410 MILLS LN

HOLLAND TX 76534-5135

Owner #: 217749

Parcel/Seq #: 29935/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 647.0000

 Map:

SEC 477 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575170000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

313,093

26,276

316,393

29,576

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29937/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 657.0000

 Map:

SEC 478 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575171000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

279,741

26,556

279,741

26,556

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 29938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 479 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575172000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

57,040

550,141

65,327

607,181

122,367

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 29939/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 479 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575172100000000000

13040 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

91,623

13,200

480

108,123

95,403

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 29940/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 635.0000

 Map:

SEC 480 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575173000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

30,918

517,888

43,531

552,106

77,749

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 29941/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 674.7000

 Map:

SEC 481 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575175000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

404,214

30,004

404,214

30,004

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FELLERS DAVONNDA

PO BOX 21532

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86439-1532

Owner #: 276192

Parcel/Seq #: 29942/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 378.0000

 Map:

SEC 482 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575176000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,100

14,668

143,100

14,668

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOPTON JONES GAYNELLE

 LYNETTE PATTERSON

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 216674

Parcel/Seq #: 29943/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 98.3330

 Map:

SEC 482 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575177000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,599

4,138

48,599

4,138

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PATTERSON LYNETTE WORD

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 13500

Parcel/Seq #: 29943/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 98.3330

 Map:

SEC 482 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575177000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,599

4,138

48,599

4,138

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WORD RANDALL L

 LYNETTE PATTERSON

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 216675

Parcel/Seq #: 29943/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 98.3330

 Map:

SEC 482 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575177000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

48,599

4,138

48,599

4,138

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHRADER INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD

LYNN GURULE

PO BOX 1942

SEBASTOPOL CA 95473-1942

Owner #: 211380

Parcel/Seq #: 29944/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.3900

 Map:

SEC 483 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575178000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

**Under Protest**

237,934

25,397

237,934

0

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 213125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.6100

 Map:

SEC 483 BLK 43 H&TC

CALICHE PIT

Acct #: 5751785

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

1,796

1,796

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART SAM & MARY

PO BOX 51047

AMARILLO TX 79159-1047

Owner #: 1355

Parcel/Seq #: 29946/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 671.0000

 Map:

SEC 484 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575179000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,810

461,966

42,244

463,776

44,054

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS KELLY L & GINA B

 J KENNY NORRIS

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 215508

Parcel/Seq #: 29947/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.8000

 Map:

SEC 485 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575180000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

122,034

7,665

122,034

7,665

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FRY DAWN

530 E WHITTIER AVE

SAINT FRANCIS KS 67756-9123

Owner #: 217237

Parcel/Seq #: 29948/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 42.8000

 Map:

SEC 485 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575181000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,214

6,176

43,214

6,176

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KUNTZ JONE D

804 HILLSIDE DR

QUINTER KS 67752-9433

Owner #: 217239

Parcel/Seq #: 29948/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 42.8000

 Map:

SEC 485 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575181000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,214

6,176

43,214

6,176

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARSON KEVIN

20105 W 113TH TERR

OLATHE KS 66061

Owner #: 217236

Parcel/Seq #: 29948/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 42.8000

 Map:

SEC 485 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575181000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,214

6,176

43,214

6,176

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARSON MILO

845 PINE CT

MCPHERSON KS 67460-5245

Owner #: 217238

Parcel/Seq #: 29948/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 42.8000

 Map:

SEC 485 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575181000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,214

6,176

43,214

6,176

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY DOUGLAS B

12955 HIGHWAY 70

PERRYTON TX 79070-7123

Owner #: 5230

Parcel/Seq #: 29949/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 485 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575182000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

200

299,150

25,301

299,350

25,501

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FILE DAVID EUGENE ESTATE

PO BOX 399

GRUVER TX 79040-0399

Owner #: 218818

Parcel/Seq #: 29950/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 222.0000

 Map:

SEC 486 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575183000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,534

8,797

86,534

8,797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FILE KENNETH LEE

RR 1 BOX 275

LAVERNE OK 73848-9698

Owner #: 218690

Parcel/Seq #: 29950/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 222.0000

 Map:

SEC 486 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575183000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,534

8,797

86,534

8,797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FILE TOMMY GLENN

2302 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5040

Owner #: 3971

Parcel/Seq #: 29950/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 222.0000

 Map:

SEC 486 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575183000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,534

8,797

86,534

8,797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON WILLIAM KENT

12800 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6906

Owner #: 2628

Parcel/Seq #: 29952/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 665.0000

 Map:

SEC 487 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575184200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

408,834

265,165

37,000

677,299

449,134

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES DELORIS W

13040 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7332

Owner #: 217928

Parcel/Seq #: 29953/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.80 

Situs:

 133.6000

 Map:

SEC 488 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575185000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

44,860

5,077

44,860

5,077

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES SUSAN K

710 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 250307

Parcel/Seq #: 29953/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.7000

 Map:

SEC 488 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575185000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,608

635

5,608

635

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH BRENT D

1723 3RD STREET

WOODWARD OK 73801

Owner #: 276770

Parcel/Seq #: 29953/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.7000

 Map:

SEC 488 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575185000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,608

635

5,608

635

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29956/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 480.0000

 Map:

SEC 488 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2 & NE/4

Acct #: 575188000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

186,026

18,720

186,026

18,720

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 29957/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 138.0000

 Map:

SEC 489 BLK 43 H&TC

PART E OF HIGHWAY

Acct #: 575189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,050

5,315

49,050

5,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 29957/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 138.0000

 Map:

SEC 489 BLK 43 H&TC

PART E OF HIGHWAY

Acct #: 575189000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,050

5,315

49,050

5,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29958/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 350.0000

 Map:

SEC 489 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575189500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

128,634

13,690

128,634

13,690

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 29959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 324.0000

 Map:

SEC 490 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575190000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,901

12,857

130,901

12,857

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 29959/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 324.0000

 Map:

SEC 490 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575190000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,901

12,857

130,901

12,857

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29960/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 655.1700

 Map:

SEC 491 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575191000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,070

25,686

248,070

25,686

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29961/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 492 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575192000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

238,195

25,208

238,195

25,208

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29962/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 652.0000

 Map:

SEC 493 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575193000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

335,509

25,868

335,509

25,868

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KIWANIS CLUB

CINDY SMITH

PO BOX 801

PERRYTON TX 79070-0801

Owner #: 6978

Parcel/Seq #: 29963/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 493 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 575193100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XG  

2,371

190

2,371

0

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29964/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 697.0000

 Map:

SEC 494 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575194000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

339,939

27,747

339,939

27,747

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29965/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 698.0000

 Map:

SEC 495 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575195000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

371,718

35,332

371,718

35,332

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RINGER BRENDA N REVOCABLE 

TRUST

 DOUGLAS & BRENDA RINGER 

TRUSTEES

1310 W COUNTY ROAD 69

Owner #: 211072

Parcel/Seq #: 29966/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 321.5000

 Map:

SEC 496 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575196000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,372

12,237

118,372

12,237

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RINGER DOUGLAS G REVOCABLE TR

 DOUGLAS & BRENDA RINGER

1310 W COUNTY ROAD 69

MULHALL OK 73063-9761

Owner #: 10387

Parcel/Seq #: 29966/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 321.5000

 Map:

SEC 496 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575196000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,372

12,237

118,372

12,237

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CALLIHAM M ALWILDA

13980 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6918

Owner #: 210281

Parcel/Seq #: 29969/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 303.0000

 Map:

SEC 497 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575197100000000000

13980  CO RD U   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

50,261

202,454

23,696

256,015

77,257

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 29971/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 303.0000

 Map:

SEC 497 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575199000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

147,522

16,704

160,153

12,500

327,679

180,026

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALANEY DEMPSEY LEE

14001 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6923

Owner #: 7734

Parcel/Seq #: 29972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 303.5000

 Map:

SEC 498 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575200000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,650

47,631

166,246

15,566

215,527

64,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MALANEY MARILYN SUE

6628 TOURNAMENT DR

HOUSTON TX 77069-1240

Owner #: 7735

Parcel/Seq #: 29972/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 303.5000

 Map:

SEC 498 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575200000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,650

47,631

166,246

15,566

215,527

64,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

LONGHOFER EDWARD O

12751 HIGHWAY 23

PERRYTON TX 79070-7403

Owner #: 7578

Parcel/Seq #: 29976/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.2500

 Map:

SEC 499 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575201000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,300

162

2,300

162

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERYDITH WILLIAM E

14135 COUNTY RD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-7402

Owner #: 218074

Parcel/Seq #: 29977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 29.7500

 Map:

SEC 499 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575202000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,101

1,131

16,101

1,131

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON PEARL M TRUST

PO BOX 170489

AUSTIN TX 78717-0030

Owner #: 12311

Parcel/Seq #: 29978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 26.1700

 Map:

SEC 558 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575203000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,693

2,592

16,693

2,592

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERYDITH WILLIAM E

14135 COUNTY RD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-7402

Owner #: 218074

Parcel/Seq #: 29979/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.7300

 Map:

SEC 558 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575203500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,794

332

2,794

332

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 29980/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 648.0000

 Map:

SEC 559 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575204000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

220,053

24,624

220,053

24,624

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 29981/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 560 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575205000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

245,400

26,337

245,400

26,337

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ELLZEY PARTNERSHIP

 JEROME PINKNER

658 N FOREST AVE

ST LOUIS MO 63119

Owner #: 3688

Parcel/Seq #: 29982/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 627.2000

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575206000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

349,491

37,535

349,491

37,535

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLZEY IRREVOCABLE TRUSTS

JILLIAN S KLARL TRTEE

PO BOX 362

CRESTONE CO 81131-0362

Owner #: 3694

Parcel/Seq #: 29983/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.9500

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575207000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,690

121,380

130,070

130,070

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLZEY MARY FRANCES ESTATE

JOHN ELLZEY

PO BOX 630

PERRYTON TX 79070-0630

Owner #: 3691

Parcel/Seq #: 29984/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.9500

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575208000000000000

13851  CO RD U   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,690

44,135

52,825

52,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLZEY JILL MARIE

13851 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6917

Owner #: 250028

Parcel/Seq #: 250449/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 57520801000

13851  CO RD U   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

119,695

119,695

119,695

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACKWELL JAN DEE

1917 30TH STREET

LUBBOCK TX 79411-1803

Owner #: 963

Parcel/Seq #: 29986/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.9500

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575209010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,690

89,860

98,550

98,550

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLESOFF DORIS J

225 N TAYLOR AVE

OAK PARK IL 60302-2525

Owner #: 213944

Parcel/Seq #: 29988/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 1.3170

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575300000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,897

1,446

4,343

4,343

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1175 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
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ELLZEY DAVID C

373 HAZEL AVE APT B4

GLENCOE IL 60022-1669

Owner #: 213946

Parcel/Seq #: 29988/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 1.3170

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575300000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,897

1,446

4,343

4,343

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IONE CHRISTINE E

304 W TOUHY AVE APT 20

PARK RIDGE IL 60068-4248

Owner #: 213945

Parcel/Seq #: 29988/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 1.3170

 Map:

SEC 561 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575300000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,897

1,446

4,343

4,343

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER FAMILY TRUST

 BECKY SMITH

1618 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 210803

Parcel/Seq #: 29989/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 579.0000

 Map:

SEC 562 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575301000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

380,170

49,495

380,170

49,495

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER FAMILY TRUST

BECKY SMITH

1618 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 210803

Parcel/Seq #: 29990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 562 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575301100000000000

13695  CO RD U   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

20,312

13,200

480

36,812

24,092

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCOTT OSCAR T & JOYCE L

4604 GREENWICH PL

AMARILLO TX 79119-6438

Owner #: 217101

Parcel/Seq #: 29991/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 600.4480

 Map:

SEC 563 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575302000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

73,992

334,793

37,709

412,085

115,001

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 29992/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 564 BLK 43 H&TC

2006 16X78 MH

WOLF CREEK PARK

Acct #: 575302500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

581,823

97,621

2,692

682,136

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29993/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 487.0000

 Map:

SEC 565 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575303000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

53,908

215,269

31,240

269,177

85,148

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 20514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 565 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57530310000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

640

76

640

0

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON LESLIE KIRK

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2626

Parcel/Seq #: 29994/1

Agent: COURSONLK - COURSON LESLIE KIRK

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 565 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575303500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

92,447

83,247

111,896

11,110

290,890

190,104

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES AIMEE

5109 EASTCREEK DR

ARLINGTON TX 76018-0901

Owner #: 212024

Parcel/Seq #: 29996/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 40.7500

 Map:

SEC 566 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN THE W/2

Acct #: 575304000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

413

6,665

1,465

17,529

1,563

26,072

10,106

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES ROY LINN

5200 WOODRIDGE CIR

AMARILLO TX 79109-6204

Owner #: 5910

Parcel/Seq #: 29996/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 244.5000

 Map:

SEC 566 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN THE W/2

Acct #: 575304000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,475

39,992

8,792

105,174

9,380

156,433

60,639

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOGG CRISTI RAE

PO BOX 861

PERRYTON TX 79070-0861

Owner #: 212025

Parcel/Seq #: 29996/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 40.7500

 Map:

SEC 566 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN THE W/2

Acct #: 575304000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

413

6,665

1,465

17,529

1,563

26,072

10,106

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 29998/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 566 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575305000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,244

12,973

155,244

12,973

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 29999/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 357.5000

 Map:

SEC 567 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575306000000000000

13200  CO RD U PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

154,329

13,012

159,992

14,338

328,983

183,329

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 29999/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 357.5000

 Map:

SEC 567 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575306000000000000

13200  CO RD U PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

154,329

13,012

159,992

14,338

328,983

183,329

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30000/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 568 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE S/W CORNER OF HWY 83

Acct #: 575306500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,605

1,140

11,605

1,140

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 30001/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 365.5000

 Map:

SEC 568 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575307000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,909

15,920

199,909

15,920

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 30001/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 365.5000

 Map:

SEC 568 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575307000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,909

15,920

199,909

15,920

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30002/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 580.0000

 Map:

SEC 569 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575307500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

232,264

22,339

232,264

22,339

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 30003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 67.1310

 Map:

SEC 569 BLK 43 H&TC

PART E OF HIGHWAY

Acct #: 575308000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,698

3,692

59,698

3,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 30003/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 67.1310

 Map:

SEC 569 BLK 43 H&TC

PART E OF HIGHWAY

Acct #: 575308000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,698

3,692

59,698

3,692

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOLF CREEK PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 215944

Parcel/Seq #: 213413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.7390

 Map:

SEC 569 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5753082

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,726

344

5,726

344

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON WILLIAM KENT

12800 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6906

Owner #: 2628

Parcel/Seq #: 30004/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 660.5000

 Map:

SEC 570 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575308500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

314,886

27,562

314,886

27,562

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON HAROLD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 8877

Parcel/Seq #: 30005/1

Agent: COURSONH - COURSON HAROLD

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.5000

 Map:

SEC 570 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575309000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,075

543,082

552,157

552,157

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON WILLIAM KENT

12800 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6906

Owner #: 2628

Parcel/Seq #: 30006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 669.0000

 Map:

SEC 571 BLK 43 H&TC

2008 16X72 SOLITAIRE MH

1978 BELLA VISTA MH

WITH ADDITIONS

Acct #: 575310000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

73,584

526,817

51,486

600,401

125,070

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30007/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 655.1000

 Map:

SEC 572 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575311000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

822,894

116,931

822,894

116,931

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON WILLIAM KENT

12800 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6906

Owner #: 2628

Parcel/Seq #: 211660/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.9000

 Map:

SEC 572 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5753115

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,200

15,235

25,435

25,435

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES TRUST

WILLIAM JINES

10033 STATE HIGHWAY AA

CASSVILLE MO 65625-6533

Owner #: 212961

Parcel/Seq #: 30008/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 627.0000

 Map:

SEC 573 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575312000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

314,958

26,457

314,958

26,457

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30009/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 667.0000

 Map:

SEC 574 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575313000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

301,187

27,381

301,187

27,381

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30010/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 666.3000

 Map:

SEC 575 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575314000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

331,557

25,872

331,557

25,872

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30012/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 601.1600

 Map:

SEC 576 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575315000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

84,010

13,530

373,955

45,923

474,795

146,763

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 30015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 259.0000

 Map:

SEC 577 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575316000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,245

11,046

142,245

11,046

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 30015/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 259.0000

 Map:

SEC 577 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575316000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,245

11,046

142,245

11,046

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 30016/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 298.0000

 Map:

SEC 578 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575317000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,291

11,490

114,291

11,490

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 30016/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 298.0000

 Map:

SEC 578 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575317000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,291

11,490

114,291

11,490

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES ROY LINN

5200 WOODRIDGE CIR

AMARILLO TX 79109-6204

Owner #: 5910

Parcel/Seq #: 30017/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 579 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575318000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

81,698

234,766

24,920

319,764

109,918

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLMES ROY LINN

5200 WOODRIDGE CIR

AMARILLO TX 79109-6204

Owner #: 5910

Parcel/Seq #: 30018/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 663.0000

 Map:

SEC 580 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575319000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

226,661

25,454

226,661

25,454

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MT BAR RANCH

13515 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6911

Owner #: 211721

Parcel/Seq #: 30019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 653.0000

 Map:

SEC 581 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575320000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

349,707

33,244

224,153

24,958

610,404

411,209

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MT BAR RANCH

13515 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6911

Owner #: 211721

Parcel/Seq #: 30021/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 654.0000

 Map:

SEC 582 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575321000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

215,459

24,992

215,459

24,992

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLZEY PARTNERSHIP

 JEROME PINKNER

658 N FOREST AVE

ST LOUIS MO 63119

Owner #: 3688

Parcel/Seq #: 30022/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 645.0000

 Map:

SEC 583 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575322000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

242,577

24,520

242,577

24,520

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 30023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.2000

 Map:

SEC 584 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575323000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212,635

24,431

212,635

24,431

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 30024/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0000

 Map:

SEC 585 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575324000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

206,144

24,472

206,144

24,472

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL LAND & CATTLE

 BARBARA D BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 211277

Parcel/Seq #: 30025/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 649.0000

 Map:

SEC 586 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575325000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

242,612

25,000

242,612

25,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON PEARL M TRUST

PO BOX 170489

AUSTIN TX 78717-0030

Owner #: 12311

Parcel/Seq #: 30026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.0000

 Map:

SEC 587 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575326000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,365

1,320

18,365

1,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILALOO CREEK RANCH LLC

 TRAVIS FLOYD

PO BOX 568

BOOKER TX 79005-0568

Owner #: 217065

Parcel/Seq #: 30027/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.0000

 Map:

SEC 646 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575327000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,690

1,268

16,690

1,268

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIPPER DUWAYNE

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 11318

Parcel/Seq #: 30028/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.5000

 Map:

SEC 647 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575328000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

230,854

24,453

230,854

24,453

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKIPPER DUWAYNE

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 11318

Parcel/Seq #: 30029/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 647.4000

 Map:

SEC 648 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575329000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

232,654

24,901

232,654

24,901

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK BYRON JAMES LIFE ESTATE

14475 COUNTY ROAD 24

PERRYTON TX 79070-6567

Owner #: 255501

Parcel/Seq #: 30030/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 649 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575330000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,583

12,720

130,583

12,720

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30031/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 649 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575331000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,513

12,560

130,513

12,560

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MT BAR RANCH

13515 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6911

Owner #: 211721

Parcel/Seq #: 30032/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 650 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575332000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

246,000

24,460

246,000

24,460

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 30033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 651 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575333000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

254,556

25,631

254,556

25,631

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 30034/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 652 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575334000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,647

365,612

28,390

367,259

30,037

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES AIMEE

5109 EASTCREEK DR

ARLINGTON TX 76018-0901

Owner #: 212024

Parcel/Seq #: 30035/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 653 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575335000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

34,296

3,272

34,296

3,272

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES ROY LINN

5200 WOODRIDGE CIR

AMARILLO TX 79109-6204

Owner #: 5910

Parcel/Seq #: 30035/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 488.2500

 Map:

SEC 653 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575335000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

205,776

19,630

205,776

19,630

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MOGG CRISTI RAE

PO BOX 861

PERRYTON TX 79070-0861

Owner #: 212025

Parcel/Seq #: 30035/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 653 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575335000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

34,296

3,272

34,296

3,272

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES AIMEE

5109 EASTCREEK DR

ARLINGTON TX 76018-0901

Owner #: 212024

Parcel/Seq #: 30037/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 82.6250

 Map:

SEC 654 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575336000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,767

3,197

30,767

3,197

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLMES ROY LINN

5200 WOODRIDGE CIR

AMARILLO TX 79109-6204

Owner #: 5910

Parcel/Seq #: 30037/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 495.7500

 Map:

SEC 654 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575336000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

184,604

19,183

184,604

19,183

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOGG CRISTI RAE

PO BOX 861

PERRYTON TX 79070-0861

Owner #: 212025

Parcel/Seq #: 30037/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 82.6250

 Map:

SEC 654 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575336000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,767

3,197

30,767

3,197

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 213182/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 655 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5753371

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

247,895

25,661

247,895

25,661

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERRELL FAMILY LLLP

 DENISE MERRELL

6100 AIRPORT RD

SEDALIA CO 80135-8806

Owner #: 217087

Parcel/Seq #: 30040/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 319.5000

 Map:

SEC 656 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575338000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,771

12,436

115,771

12,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PILCHER DURENDA L

PO BOX 220

PERRYTON TX 79070-0220

Owner #: 211334

Parcel/Seq #: 30040/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 319.5000

 Map:

SEC 656 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575338000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,771

12,436

115,771

12,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30041/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 657 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575339000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

266,300

29,223

266,300

29,223

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30042/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 663.0000

 Map:

SEC 658 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575340000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

406,314

30,564

406,314

30,564

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COUNTY JUDGE OF OCHILTREE

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 2619

Parcel/Seq #: 30044/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 658 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575340500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

3,850

3,850

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30045/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 659 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575341000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

252,092

25,622

252,092

25,622

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES TRUST

WILLIAM JINES

10033 STATE HIGHWAY AA

CASSVILLE MO 65625-6533

Owner #: 212961

Parcel/Seq #: 30047/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 703.0000

 Map:

SEC 660 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575342100000000000

12700  CO RD R   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

49,963

194

278,646

27,104

332,103

80,561

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 30048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 661 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575343000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

146,649

13,387

146,649

13,387

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 30050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 661 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575345000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

231,826

21,094

231,826

21,094

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 30051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 119.3100

 Map:

SEC 662 BLK 43 H&TC

N PART OF S/2 W OF HWY 83

Acct #: 575346000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

63,392

4,986

63,392

4,986

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER GREGG D & DENISE

13601 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6937

Owner #: 211017

Parcel/Seq #: 211654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 134.6900

 Map:

SEC 662 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF S/2 OF HWY 83

Acct #: 57534601

13601  US HIGHWAY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 6937 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

13,200

65,527

7,500

42,709

4,814

128,936

91,041

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30052/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 395.0000

 Map:

SEC 662 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575347000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

152,986

15,304

152,986

15,304

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON RYAN & HALSTON

PO BOX 1292

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275833

Parcel/Seq #: 30053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 663 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575348000000000000

13603  CO RD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E D2 

14,025

492,474

506,499

162,153

344,346

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 30055/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.0000

 Map:

SEC 663 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575349000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

305,221

26,568

305,221

26,568

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30058/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 664 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575350030000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

185,509

14,076

185,509

14,076

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 211155/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 55.3330

 Map:

SEC 664 BLK 43 H&TC

UND 1/3 INT IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 575350031

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,239

8,595

58,239

8,595

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA JASON W

13770 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6924

Owner #: 211692

Parcel/Seq #: 211155/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 55.3330

 Map:

SEC 664 BLK 43 H&TC

UND 1/3 INT IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 575350031

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,239

8,595

58,239

8,595

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 211155/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 55.3330

 Map:

SEC 664 BLK 43 H&TC

UND 1/3 INT IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 575350031

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,239

8,595

58,239

8,595

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLORES JOEL & MICAELA

PO BOX 349

PERRYTON TX 79070-0349

Owner #: 4102

Parcel/Seq #: 30059/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 664 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4

Acct #: 575350040000000000

13601  CO RD 19   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

74,147

35,190

125,985

15,947

238,622

128,584

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC COY ROBERT P & JO ANN

1609 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4418

Owner #: 211457

Parcel/Seq #: 30061/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 318.0000

 Map:

SEC 665 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575351000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

224,763

34,417

224,763

34,417

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

KARMA BROWN

5506 CROWLEY BLVD

MIDLAND TX 79707-5013

Owner #: 250893

Parcel/Seq #: 30062/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 665 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575352000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

9,649

27,529

462

238,890

26,780

276,530

64,420

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 213179/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 666 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5753531

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

445,150

30,156

445,150

30,156

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDA

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8167

Parcel/Seq #: 213180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 446.9100

 Map:

SEC 667 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2 & PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 5753541

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

171,644

17,304

171,644

17,304

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FEEDYARDS INC

 CACTUS FEEDERS INC ATTN: CASEY

PO BOX 3050

AMARILLO TX 79116-3050

Owner #: 262303

Parcel/Seq #: 30066/1

Agent: TAXMNGGRP - TAX MANAGEMENT GROU

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 216.0000

 Map:

SEC 667 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 3 - PART OF THE N/2

FEEDLOT

Acct #: 575354500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

104,375

8,608

104,375

8,608

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 213178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 668 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5753555

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

448,029

30,318

448,029

30,318

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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COOK TARK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 2540

Parcel/Seq #: 30068/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 669 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575356000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

280,362

26,128

280,362

26,128

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 30069/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 655.0000

 Map:

SEC 670 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575357000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

230,759

25,130

230,759

25,130

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 30070/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 671 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575358000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

243,089

24,927

243,089

24,927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 30071/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 321.5500

 Map:

SEC 672 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575359000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

102,928

12,219

102,928

12,219

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 30071/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 321.5500

 Map:

SEC 672 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575359000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

102,928

12,219

102,928

12,219

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 30072/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 323.7000

 Map:

SEC 673 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575360000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,466

12,301

106,466

12,301

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 30072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 323.7000

 Map:

SEC 673 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575360000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,466

12,301

106,466

12,301

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL HAROLYN A

13663 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4511

Owner #: 11142

Parcel/Seq #: 30074/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.7000

 Map:

SEC 674 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575361100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

306,350

25,550

306,350

25,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS WILLIAM BRENT & JANET

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 12442

Parcel/Seq #: 30076/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 38.7000

 Map:

SEC 675 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575364000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,348

1,471

18,348

1,471

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL HAROLYN A

13663 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4511

Owner #: 11142

Parcel/Seq #: 30077/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.0000

 Map:

SEC 734 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575365000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

12,708

1,216

12,708

1,216

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL HAROLYN A

13663 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4511

Owner #: 11142

Parcel/Seq #: 30079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.6000

 Map:

SEC 735 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575366010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

355,808

26,686

355,808

26,686

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 30083/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 736 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575369000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,296

3,040

43,296

3,040

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 30083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 736 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575369000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

43,296

3,040

43,296

3,040

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL HAROLYN A

13663 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4511

Owner #: 11142

Parcel/Seq #: 30084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 736 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575370000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

99,684

6,988

99,684

6,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE J BRENT & KELLY

12470 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 211997

Parcel/Seq #: 30085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 736 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575371000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

147,297

12,681

147,297

12,681

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS JACK E ESTATE

 WILLIE RAE TREGELLAS

PO BOX 701

PERRYTON TX 79070-0701

Owner #: 12434

Parcel/Seq #: 30086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 737 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575372000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

223,543

24,478

223,543

24,478

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 30087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 738 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575373000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,060

26,590

236,060

26,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL GLYNDA D

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

4801 LEXINGTON SQ

AMARILLO TX 79119-6572

Owner #: 11059

Parcel/Seq #: 30087/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 738 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575373000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,060

26,590

236,060

26,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 30089/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.2000

 Map:

SEC 739 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575384000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

271,915

16,404

271,915

16,404

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.6500

 Map:

SEC 739 BLK 43 H&TC

NW CORNER OF THE W/4

Acct #: 575384100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,830

64,079

69,909

69,909

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL GLYNDA D

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

4801 LEXINGTON SQ

AMARILLO TX 79119-6572

Owner #: 11059

Parcel/Seq #: 30091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 739 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575385000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

231,939

14,936

231,939

14,936

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL GLYNDA D

SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

4801 LEXINGTON SQ

AMARILLO TX 79119-6572

Owner #: 11059

Parcel/Seq #: 30092/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 740 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575386000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,248

463,174

50,349

474,422

61,597

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRK FARMS LLC

16025 SORRENTO DR

WOODWAY TX 76712

Owner #: 276121

Parcel/Seq #: 30093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 741 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575387000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

788,565

133,506

788,565

133,506

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 213181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 121.9600

 Map:

SEC 742 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 57538801

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

108,884

14,381

108,884

14,381

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

FEEDYARDS INC

 CACTUS FEEDERS INC ATTN: CASEY

PO BOX 3050

AMARILLO TX 79116-3050

Owner #: 262303

Parcel/Seq #: 30095/1

Agent: TAXMNGGRP - TAX MANAGEMENT GROU

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.2800

 Map:

SEC 742 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 1 E/2

FEEDLOT

Acct #: 575388100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

237,533

15,321

237,533

15,321

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FEEDYARDS INC

 CACTUS FEEDERS INC ATTN: CASEY

PO BOX 3050

AMARILLO TX 79116-3050

Owner #: 262303

Parcel/Seq #: 30096/1

Agent: TAXMNGGRP - TAX MANAGEMENT GROU

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 210.4200

 Map:

SEC 742 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 2 - E PT OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575388110000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

197,705

11,950

197,705

11,950

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 102.7840

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,140

14,587

106,140

14,587

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 51.3900

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

53,069

7,293

53,069

7,293

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 68.5230

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,760

9,725

70,760

9,725

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 68.5230

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,760

9,725

70,760

9,725

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 68.5230

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,760

9,725

70,760

9,725

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 77.0890

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

79,606

10,940

79,606

10,940

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 25.6960

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,535

3,647

26,535

3,647

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 12.8490

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,268

1,823

13,268

1,823

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 12.8490

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,268

1,823

13,268

1,823

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 25.6960

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,535

3,647

26,535

3,647

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30098/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 102.7900

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575389000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,147

14,588

106,147

14,588

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 213183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.2600

 Map:

SEC 743 BLK 43 H&TC

TRCT 1-18.35A OUT OF SW CORNER

TRCT 2-13.91A OUT OF SE CORNER

Acct #: 5753899

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

12,840

28,568

1,712

41,408

14,552

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AMBROSE PATTI ELLIS

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 264

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 106.3330

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,461

15,611

111,461

15,611

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/12
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 106.3340

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,462

15,611

111,462

15,611

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 53.1660

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,731

7,806

55,731

7,806

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS CARL W TEXAS REV TRUST

CARL W ELLIS TTEE

181 CALLA AVE

IMPERIAL BEACH CA 91932-1003

Owner #: 218726

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 53.1660

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,731

7,806

55,731

7,806

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 70.8890

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,308

10,408

74,308

10,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 70.8890

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,308

10,408

74,308

10,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 70.8890

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,308

10,408

74,308

10,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 53.1660

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,731

7,806

55,731

7,806

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 17.7220

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,577

2,602

18,577

2,602

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.01 

Situs:

 8.8610

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,289

1,301

9,289

1,301

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.01 

Situs:

 8.8610

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,289

1,301

9,289

1,301

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30108/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 17.7220

 Map:

SEC 744 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575391000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,577

2,602

18,577

2,602

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 745 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE/4

Acct #: 575393000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,350

168,576

24,341

169,926

25,691

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30112/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 745 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2 & THE NW/4

Acct #: 575394100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,547

30,530

199,547

30,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA JASON W

13770 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6924

Owner #: 211692

Parcel/Seq #: 30112/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 745 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2 & THE NW/4

Acct #: 575394100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,547

30,530

199,547

30,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30112/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 745 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2 & THE NW/4

Acct #: 575394100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

199,547

30,530

199,547

30,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEATHERMAN MERRYL TRUST

6715 MORNING SHADOW LN

SAN ANTONIO TX 78256-2322

Owner #: 276293

Parcel/Seq #: 30115/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 746 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575395500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

161,855

13,364

161,855

13,364

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON JIM & RHONDA LIVING 

TRUST

3409 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276769

Parcel/Seq #: 30115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 746 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575395500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

161,855

13,364

161,855

13,364

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 30116/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 22.0000

 Map:

SEC 747 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575396000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,226

927

13,226

927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON SERVICE COMPANY

ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 214038

Parcel/Seq #: 30117/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 283.3300

 Map:

SEC 747 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575397000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

64,628

201,022

13,347

265,650

77,975

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH BANKS

13600 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6936

Owner #: 8139

Parcel/Seq #: 30119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 360.0000

 Map:

SEC 747 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575398100000000000

13600 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

233,487

34,464

286,726

17,596

557,977

288,847

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

New Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 30120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 748 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575399000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,661

43,035

302,661

43,035

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEATHERMAN MERRYL TRUST

6715 MORNING SHADOW LN

SAN ANTONIO TX 78256-2322

Owner #: 276293

Parcel/Seq #: 30122/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 748 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575400000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

315

151,111

18,738

151,426

19,053

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBERSON JIM & RHONDA LIVING 

TRUST

3409 S ASH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276769

Parcel/Seq #: 30122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 748 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575400000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

315

151,111

18,738

151,426

19,053

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ HORACIO

PO BOX 626

PERRYTON TX 79070-0626

Owner #: 212504

Parcel/Seq #: 30123/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 107.7000

 Map:

SEC 749 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE CORNER OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575401000000000000

13760 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

16,500

117,233

95,210

12,543

228,943

146,276

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 30125/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 148.8670

 Map:

SEC 749 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575401100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,309

22,043

154,309

22,043

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 30125/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 37.2170

 Map:

SEC 749 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575401100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,577

5,511

38,577

5,511

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS PHILIP

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276328

Parcel/Seq #: 30125/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 37.2170

 Map:

SEC 749 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575401100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

38,577

5,511

38,577

5,511

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PSHIGODA DUANE & KAREN K LIVING 

TR

DUANE & KAREN PSHIGODA TTES

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 218709

Parcel/Seq #: 30127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.0000

 Map:

SEC 749 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575403000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

483,024

93,525

483,024

93,525

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES DAVID ALLEN

1114 WELLINGTON DRIVE

QUALICUM BEACH  BC V9K2H-6

Owner #: 6610

Parcel/Seq #: 30135/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 120.7500

 Map:

SEC 750 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575405010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,375

121,464

16,712

122,839

18,087

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES ROBERT ALVIN

694 HOLLY ST

OJAI CA 93023-4122

Owner #: 6656

Parcel/Seq #: 30135/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 120.7500

 Map:

SEC 750 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575405010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,375

121,464

16,712

122,839

18,087

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES WILMA

PO BOX 941

PERRYTON TX 79070-0941

Owner #: 258012

Parcel/Seq #: 30135/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 241.5000

 Map:

SEC 750 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575405010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

2,750

242,928

33,424

245,678

36,174

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JONES WILMA

PO BOX 941

PERRYTON TX 79070-0941

Owner #: 258012

Parcel/Seq #: 30139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 750 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575406100000000000

12785  FM 2711   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

15,832

138,543

154,375

61,206

93,169

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BLANK ROBERT MICHAEL

PO BOX 827

PERRYTON TX 79070-0827

Owner #: 977

Parcel/Seq #: 30140/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 750 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4

Acct #: 575407000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

170,090

24,393

170,090

24,393

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 30141/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 127.4350

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575408000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

97,487

6,162

97,487

6,162

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 30141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 127.4350

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575408000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

97,487

6,162

97,487

6,162

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIBSON SHANE L & AMY

12925 FM 2711

PERRYTON TX 79070-6929

Owner #: 217069

Parcel/Seq #: 212834/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1310

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF S PART OF W/2

Acct #: 5754082000

12925  FM 2711 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,166

270,987

276,153

276,153

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 30143/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 37.5000

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575408500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,414

2,250

37,414

2,250

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 30143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 37.5000

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575408500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

37,414

2,250

37,414

2,250

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 327.0100

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575409100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

66,975

210,442

20,454

280,717

90,729

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PSHIGODA JUSTIN & JESSICA

PO BOX 881

PERRYTON TX 79070-0881

Owner #: 256684

Parcel/Seq #: 265561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.9900

 Map:

SEC 751 BLK 43 H&TC

4.99 ACRES OUT OF THE E/2

Acct #: 575409101000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,582

823

5,582

823

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30146/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 752 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575411000000000000

13801  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

1,650

177,762

7,861

459

187,273

179,871

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30148/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 163.5000

 Map:

SEC 752 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575412000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

200,847

31,980

200,847

31,980

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L FAMILY TRUST B

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 216686

Parcel/Seq #: 30148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 327.0000

 Map:

SEC 752 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575412000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

401,693

63,959

401,693

63,959

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30148/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 163.5000

 Map:

SEC 752 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575412000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

200,847

31,980

200,847

31,980

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 58.5900

 Map:

SEC 753 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575413000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,455

3,515

58,455

3,515

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1203 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

HARDY LARRY PAUL

215 SUGARTREE CIR

LIPAN TX 76462-4314

Owner #: 5239

Parcel/Seq #: 265268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.9100

 Map:

SEC 753 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4

Acct #: 57541302

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

112,888

16,650

112,888

16,650

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHIPMAN V GRACE HARDY

6810 MICHELLE DR

AMARILLO TX 79109-7420

Owner #: 1610

Parcel/Seq #: 265268/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.9100

 Map:

SEC 753 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4

Acct #: 57541302

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

112,888

16,650

112,888

16,650

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA JASON W

13770 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6924

Owner #: 211692

Parcel/Seq #: 30150/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 58.5900

 Map:

SEC 753 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575413100000000000

13770  CO RD 20 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

159,261

97,760

56,460

3,395

316,781

263,716

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L FAMILY TRUST B

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 216686

Parcel/Seq #: 30151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 319.0000

 Map:

SEC 753 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575414000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

338,515

48,026

338,515

48,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

GRAIN STORAGE

Acct #: 575414900000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D2  

58,200

58,200

58,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.6660

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

550

13,642

102,012

9,528

116,204

23,720

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 217.3330

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,100

27,285

204,024

19,055

232,409

47,440

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.6670

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

550

13,642

102,012

9,528

116,204

23,720

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 36.2220

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

183

4,547

34,004

3,176

38,734

7,906

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 18.1110

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

92

2,274

17,002

1,588

19,368

3,954

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 18.1120

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

92

2,274

17,002

1,588

19,368

3,954

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 36.2220

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

183

4,547

34,004

3,176

38,734

7,906

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30153/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.6670

 Map:

SEC 754 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575416000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

550

13,642

102,012

9,528

116,204

23,720

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30161/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 3.0630

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575417000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,729

166

2,729

166

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30161/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.38 

Situs:

 4.5940

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575417000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,093

248

4,093

248

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 1.5310

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575417000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,364

83

1,364

83

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30161/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.7660

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575417000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

682

41

682

41

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30161/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 0.7660

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575417000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

682

41

682

41

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30161/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 1.5310

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575417000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,364

83

1,364

83

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FEEDYARDS INC

 CACTUS FEEDERS INC ATTN: CASEY

PO BOX 3050

AMARILLO TX 79116-3050

Owner #: 262303

Parcel/Seq #: 212671/1

Agent: TAXMNGGRP - TAX MANAGEMENT GROU

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.7500

 Map:

SEC 755 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5754175

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

757,483

117,397

757,483

117,397

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.4990

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,052

16,275

115,052

16,275

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 54.2480

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,524

8,137

57,524

8,137

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,701

10,850

76,701

10,850

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,701

10,850

76,701

10,850

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,701

10,850

76,701

10,850

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,290

12,206

86,290

12,206

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

28,763

4,069

28,763

4,069

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,382

2,034

14,382

2,034

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,382

2,034

14,382

2,034

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

28,763

4,069

28,763

4,069

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30164/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.5050

 Map:

SEC 756 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575418000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,059

16,276

115,059

16,276

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30174/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 634.2800

 Map:

SEC 757 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575420000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

20,860

910,058

160,608

930,918

181,468

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON RANCH LLC

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 250522

Parcel/Seq #: 30176/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 476.1100

 Map:

SEC 758 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575421000000000000

13645  FM 2711   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

112,135

12,900

257,965

18,841

386,300

147,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON BAILEY

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 9632

Parcel/Seq #: 254807/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 168.4900

 Map:

SEC 758 BLK 43 H&TC

53.82 A NW COR/49.79 A SW COR

& 64.88 A SE COR

Acct #: 57542150000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,266

23,781

160,266

23,781

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 265435/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 6.3890

 Map:

SEC 758 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57542160000

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

6,374

6,374

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOORE CAROLANN P

19830 GULFWIND CT

HOUSTON TX 77094-3006

Owner #: 8638

Parcel/Seq #: 30177/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 759 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575422000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

286,450

25,470

286,450

25,470

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CAGLE JERI ANN

PO BOX 416

MIAMI TX 79059-0416

Owner #: 218203

Parcel/Seq #: 30178/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 760 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575423000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

217,978

24,396

217,978

24,396

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUDICE J BRENT & KELLY

12470 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6302

Owner #: 211997

Parcel/Seq #: 30179/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 761 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575424000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

255,715

24,911

255,715

24,911

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITE REBECCA L

10016 KILDEE TRL

SANGER TX 76266-7946

Owner #: 13160

Parcel/Seq #: 30180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 762 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575425000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

138,094

12,628

138,094

12,628

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL HAROLYN A

13663 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4511

Owner #: 11142

Parcel/Seq #: 30181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 762 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575426000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

135,730

12,360

135,730

12,360

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL HAROLYN A

13663 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4511

Owner #: 11142

Parcel/Seq #: 30182/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 41.5000

 Map:

SEC 763 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575427000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,284

1,577

13,284

1,577

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON LISA KAY REVOCABLE LIVING 

TR

14106 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4330

Owner #: 211006

Parcel/Seq #: 30183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 30.1000

 Map:

SEC 822 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575428000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

22,033

2,783

22,033

2,783

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DAVILA MELISSA ANN PLETCHER

2245 BUENA VISTA LN

ROUND ROCK TX 78665-5624

Owner #: 254167

Parcel/Seq #: 30184/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 823 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575429000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,035

4,479

55,035

4,479

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLETCHER JOHN ERIC

55 COUNTRY CLUB DR

CANYON TX 79015-1829

Owner #: 216569

Parcel/Seq #: 30184/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 215.3330

 Map:

SEC 823 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575429000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

110,071

8,957

110,071

8,957

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLETCHER JOHN MATTHEW

1220 SANDY OAKS RANCH RD

JOHNSON CITY TX 78636

Owner #: 254166

Parcel/Seq #: 30184/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 823 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575429000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,035

4,479

55,035

4,479

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CHARLES ANTHONY JR

13153 CRICKET COVE RD N

JACKSONVILLE FL 32224-8405

Owner #: 214751

Parcel/Seq #: 30184/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 823 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575429000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,035

4,479

55,035

4,479

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WARE TRACY MICHELLE TAYLOR

7 YUCCA CIR

CANYON TX 79015-1716

Owner #: 214750

Parcel/Seq #: 30184/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 823 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575429000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,035

4,479

55,035

4,479

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITE REBECCA L

10016 KILDEE TRL

SANGER TX 76266-7946

Owner #: 13160

Parcel/Seq #: 30185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 824 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575430000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,557

24,486

248,557

24,486

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1211 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MORRIS JAMES A ESTATE

CARMANITA N MORRIS WIRTZ

1125 MARY DR

HURST TX 76053-4411

Owner #: 8710

Parcel/Seq #: 30186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 825 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575431000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

240

262,265

25,248

262,505

25,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL GLYNDA D

SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

4801 LEXINGTON SQ

AMARILLO TX 79119-6572

Owner #: 11059

Parcel/Seq #: 30187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 661.0000

 Map:

SEC 826 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575432000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

193,398

425,413

44,157

622,111

240,855

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAGLE JERI ANN

PO BOX 416

MIAMI TX 79059-0416

Owner #: 218203

Parcel/Seq #: 30189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 827 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575433000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

56,383

1,030

247,375

15,680

308,088

76,393

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEYTON RANCH LLC

105 N 5TH ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2217

Owner #: 250522

Parcel/Seq #: 30190/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.0000

 Map:

SEC 827 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575433400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

285,526

17,413

285,526

17,413

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 828 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575434010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

656,508

95,113

656,508

95,113

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210744/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL FINISHER #13

1999 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500097

Acct #: 57543402

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

419,202

419,202

419,202

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30197/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 829 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575435400000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

690,320

97,650

690,320

97,650

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210745/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL NURSERY 5, 6 & 8

1999 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500098

Acct #: 57543541

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

951,328

951,328

951,328

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

NURSERY SITE #7

2000 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500099

Acct #: 57543542

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

331,042

331,042

331,042

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.4990

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,719

15,412

106,719

15,412

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 54.2480

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

53,358

7,706

53,358

7,706

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,146

10,275

71,146

10,275

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,146

10,275

71,146

10,275

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,146

10,275

71,146

10,275

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

80,040

11,559

80,040

11,559

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,679

3,853

26,679

3,853

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,340

1,927

13,340

1,927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,340

1,927

13,340

1,927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,679

3,853

26,679

3,853

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30198/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.5050

 Map:

SEC 830 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575436000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,725

15,413

106,725

15,413

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.4990

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,684

16,294

111,684

16,294

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 54.2480

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,841

8,147

55,841

8,147

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,456

10,862

74,456

10,862

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,456

10,862

74,456

10,862

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,456

10,862

74,456

10,862

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

83,764

12,220

83,764

12,220

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,921

4,073

27,921

4,073

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,961

2,037

13,961

2,037

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,961

2,037

13,961

2,037

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,921

4,073

27,921

4,073

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30208/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.5050

 Map:

SEC 831 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575438000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,691

16,294

111,691

16,294

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30218/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 159.2250

 Map:

SEC 832 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575440000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

825

29,420

152,223

17,357

182,468

47,602

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L FAMILY TRUST B

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 216686

Parcel/Seq #: 30218/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 318.4500

 Map:

SEC 832 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575440000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

58,840

304,446

34,714

364,936

95,204

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30218/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 159.2250

 Map:

SEC 832 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575440000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

825

29,420

152,223

17,357

182,468

47,602

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEBERLING STELLA L

302-43 WESTLAKE CIRCLE

STRATHMORE, AB T1P 1T6

CANADA

Owner #: 211421

Parcel/Seq #: 30219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.7500

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575441000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

163,788

23,245

163,788

23,245

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUTTER STUART MADISON

44660 RIVERWOOD CRESENT

CHILLIWACK BC V2R-5S9

Owner #: 273724

Parcel/Seq #: 30220/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 83.3750

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF N/2

Acct #: 575442000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

79,313

11,988

79,313

11,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TRUDEL JANICE TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 12492

Parcel/Seq #: 30220/2

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 83.3750

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF N/2

Acct #: 575442000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

79,313

11,988

79,313

11,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARLOW TERRY KIM

3305 IMPERIAL TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-2924

Owner #: 5272

Parcel/Seq #: 30221/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 83.0750

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575443000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,274

12,661

84,274

12,661

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEYER PATTY MIKE HARLOW

PO BOX 753

DUMAS TX 79029-0753

Owner #: 8451

Parcel/Seq #: 30221/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 83.0750

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575443000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,274

12,661

84,274

12,661

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JINES LANNY ALAN

8143 SELMA RD

S CHARLESTON OH 45368-9656

Owner #: 213670

Parcel/Seq #: 30222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 55.5800

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

W 1/3 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575444000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,683

8,242

58,683

8,242

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS DEBRA SUE

14688 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-6339

Owner #: 12023

Parcel/Seq #: 213696/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 73.8750

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 2/3 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 5754442

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

64,445

3,887

64,445

3,887

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SYMONS JED P

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 217633

Parcel/Seq #: 213696/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 18.4690

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 2/3 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 5754442

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,111

972

16,111

972

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1218 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SYMONS PHILIP

701 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3440

Owner #: 276328

Parcel/Seq #: 213696/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 18.4690

 Map:

SEC 833 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 2/3 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 5754442

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,111

972

16,111

972

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODSON JAMES W

PO BOX 2069

BANDERA TX 78003-2069

Owner #: 3276

Parcel/Seq #: 30223/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 315.6900

 Map:

SEC 834 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575445000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

322,789

41,674

322,789

41,674

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DODSON RANDALL D

PO BOX 198

PERRYTON TX 79070-0198

Owner #: 3286

Parcel/Seq #: 30224/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 16.3100

 Map:

SEC 834 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575446000000000000

12949  CO RD O PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

97,093

29,683

11,806

859

141,882

130,935

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS DON C

1709 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4542

Owner #: 10523

Parcel/Seq #: 30225/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 834 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575447000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

319,333

33,659

319,333

33,659

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS DON C

1709 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4542

Owner #: 10523

Parcel/Seq #: 30226/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 835 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575448000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

45,080

677,981

89,633

723,061

134,713

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURANDT PHILLIP F & ANN R

13890 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6940

Owner #: 1588

Parcel/Seq #: 30227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 836 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

Acct #: 575449000000000000

13890 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

95,253

98,553

98,553

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LONG ARROYO LAND COMPANY, LLC

138900 US HIGHWAY 83 SOUTH

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276783

Parcel/Seq #: 30228/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 323.0000

 Map:

SEC 836 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575450000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,556

322,428

41,118

332,984

51,674

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PVR NATURAL GAS GATHERING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

800 E SONTERRA BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX 78258-3940

Owner #: 2497

Parcel/Seq #: 30230/1

Agent: PROPTAXPAR - PROPERTY TAX PARTNE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2100

 Map:

SEC 836 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575450500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,662

2,662

2,662

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30232/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.1900

 Map:

SEC 836 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575451010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

66,314

211,450

277,764

277,764

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 30233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 282.7400

 Map:

SEC 836 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4

Acct #: 575451020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

457,126

83,123

457,126

83,123

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210746/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

OFF-SITE TRANSFER COMPLEX

1999 TCEQ FACTOR

Acct #: 57545103

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

219,703

219,703

219,703

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALL JESS

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12871

Parcel/Seq #: 30237/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 648.9930

 Map:

SEC 837 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575453010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

656,620

91,659

656,620

91,659

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CARROLL ROBERT & THERESA

PO BOX 67

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276702

Parcel/Seq #: 30239/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0010

 Map:

SEC 837 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575453500000000000

13950 S US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,274

192,967

202,241

202,241

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 30242/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 837 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575454000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,200

2,200

2,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN R DUWAYNE ESTATE

1021 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4141

Owner #: 12349

Parcel/Seq #: 30243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 189.0000

 Map:

SEC 838 BLK 43 H&TC

SOUTH PT OF E/2

Acct #: 575455000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

194,554

27,871

194,554

27,871

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANTES DANIEL F & CARNIECE F

3425 PARADISE LN

LAS CRUCES NM 88007-5607

Owner #: 276195

Parcel/Seq #: 30244/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 838 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 575456000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,664

24,000

169,664

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS DON C

1709 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4542

Owner #: 10523

Parcel/Seq #: 30245/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 838 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575457000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

339,328

48,000

339,328

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HACKER HELEN M

1359 PCR 340

FROHNA MO 63748-9022

Owner #: 5035

Parcel/Seq #: 30246/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW 160 ACRES

Acct #: 575458000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

163,360

23,527

163,360

23,527

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HUNT NANCY

1726 E KATHLEEN RD

PHOENIX AZ 85022-3369

Owner #: 212950

Parcel/Seq #: 30248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

NW 160 ACRES

Acct #: 575460000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,832

12,000

84,832

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WATTS JULIA

6670 SAINT ANDREWS RD

FORT WORTH TX 76132-4579

Owner #: 212949

Parcel/Seq #: 30248/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

NW 160 ACRES

Acct #: 575460000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,832

12,000

84,832

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASLER VIVIAN TREW

13925 E CRESTVIEW DR

CLAREMORE OK 74019-1188

Owner #: 250574

Parcel/Seq #: 30249/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 57.3330

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

E 344 ACRES

Acct #: 575461000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,453

8,378

57,453

8,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOK WALTER N & DEBRA L COOK

& MARY NAN COOK

PO BOX 665

PERRYTON TX 79070-0665

Owner #: 271657

Parcel/Seq #: 30249/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 172.0000

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

E 344 ACRES

Acct #: 575461000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,360

25,135

172,360

25,135

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GEE JASON ESTATE

CHRISTI DEE MCGEE ADMINISTRATOR

3202 ATHENS DR

CORINTH TX 76210-1707

Owner #: 250575

Parcel/Seq #: 30249/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 57.3330

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

E 344 ACRES

Acct #: 575461000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,453

8,378

57,453

8,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREW HAROLD BELL

2703 VILLAGE CT UNIT A

CLAREMORE OK 74017-4863

Owner #: 250573

Parcel/Seq #: 30249/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 57.3330

 Map:

SEC 839 BLK 43 H&TC

E 344 ACRES

Acct #: 575461000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,453

8,378

57,453

8,378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRILLHART GRANDCHILDRENS TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 1343

Parcel/Seq #: 30251/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 662.0000

 Map:

SEC 840 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575462000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

649,866

93,044

649,866

93,044

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA OIL & GAS INC

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9962

Parcel/Seq #: 30253/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.0000

 Map:

SEC 841 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575464000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

425,449

44,606

425,449

44,606

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.4990

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

92,267

14,435

92,267

14,435

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 54.2480

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

46,132

7,217

46,132

7,217

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

61,511

9,623

61,511

9,623

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

61,511

9,623

61,511

9,623

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.3330

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

61,511

9,623

61,511

9,623

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,201

10,826

69,201

10,826

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,067

3,609

23,067

3,609

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,534

1,804

11,534

1,804

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.5630

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,534

1,804

11,534

1,804

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.1250

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,067

3,609

23,067

3,609

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30254/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.5050

 Map:

SEC 842 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575466000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

92,272

14,436

92,272

14,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER ZITA F

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 309

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 218650

Parcel/Seq #: 30264/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.0000

 Map:

SEC 843 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575467000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

347,554

49,664

347,554

49,664

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DUANE & KAREN K LIVING 

TR

DUANE & KAREN PSHIGODA TTES

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 218709

Parcel/Seq #: 30266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 326.0000

 Map:

SEC 843 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575468100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

346,231

50,137

346,231

50,137

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 844 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575469000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

685,408

95,328

685,408

95,328

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 30269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE

NURSERY 1 & 2 1998 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500101

Acct #: 575469010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

591,097

591,097

591,097

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 30270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL FINISHER ENTRANCE

FINISHER #1   1998 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500100

Acct #: 575469020000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

437,808

437,808

437,808

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERICAL FINISHERS

#2 #3 #7 #11 & #12

1999 TCEQ FACTOR BPP#201500105

Acct #: 57546903

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,104,619

2,104,619

2,104,619

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL NURSERY #3 & 4

1999 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500102

Acct #: 57546904

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

679,461

679,461

679,461

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211714/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL NURSERY

FINISH OFFICE BUILDING

2002 TCEQ FACTOR

Acct #: 57546905

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

41,209

41,209

41,209

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 845 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575470000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

686,140

95,792

686,140

95,792

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL FINISHER SITES

#14,15,16,17  2000 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500106

Acct #: 575470001

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,249,855

2,249,855

2,249,855

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 260086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL FINISHER SITE

#18 EXPANSION   BPP #201500107

2002 TCEQ FACTOR

Acct #: 57547000200

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

330,506

330,506

330,506

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CONLEY BENNY ESTATE

DOUG HALE

INDEPENDENT EXECUTOR

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 30272/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 151.8800

 Map:

SEC 846 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575471000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,750

39,831

130,105

7,918

172,686

50,499

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 499.1200

 Map:

SEC 846 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2 & PART OF S/2

Acct #: 575471500000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

529,267

74,868

529,267

74,868

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210748/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMM FINISHERS #4,5,6,8 & 9

1999 TCEQ FACTOR

BPP #201500108

Acct #: 57547151

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,025,649

2,025,649

2,025,649

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 30274/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 847 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575472000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

542,088

72,157

542,088

72,157

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 30277/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 848 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575474000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

333,647

26,110

333,647

26,110

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON IDA M HALLIBURTON

420 W 3RD ST

LEBO KS 66856-9356

Owner #: 213029

Parcel/Seq #: 30278/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 481.0000

 Map:

SEC 849 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2 & THE SW/4

Acct #: 575475000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

251,174

22,925

251,174

22,925

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1227 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

HALLIBURTON RAYMOND

PO BOX 508

BOOKER TX 79005-0508

Owner #: 213032

Parcel/Seq #: 211959/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 849 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 5754755

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

116,924

7,369

116,924

7,369

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE C T FAMILY TRUST

 PEGGY URBAN

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3404

Parcel/Seq #: 30279/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 850 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575476000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,656

6,157

57,656

6,157

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE C T FAMILY TRUST

 PEGGY URBAN

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3404

Parcel/Seq #: 30280/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 850 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575477000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

100,186

7,181

100,186

7,181

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE C T FAMILY TRUST

 PEGGY URBAN

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3404

Parcel/Seq #: 30281/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 850 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575478000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

93,864

7,031

93,864

7,031

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE PEGGY L CONTRIBUTION TRUST

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3413

Parcel/Seq #: 30281/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 850 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575478000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

93,864

7,031

93,864

7,031

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART LENA MAE FAMILY TRUST

 ED NICHOLS

2407 GARDENIA PL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5200

Owner #: 276647

Parcel/Seq #: 30283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 33.9000

 Map:

SEC 851 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575479000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,851

1,288

10,851

1,288

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRILLHART LENA MAE FAMILY TRUST

 ED NICHOLS

2407 GARDENIA PL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5200

Owner #: 276647

Parcel/Seq #: 30284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 34.6000

 Map:

SEC 910 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575480000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,286

1,315

13,286

1,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALLIBURTON LYLE G

14090 COUNTY ROAD L

PERRYTON TX 79070-6528

Owner #: 213030

Parcel/Seq #: 30285/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 323.5000

 Map:

SEC 911 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575481000000000000

14090  CO RD L   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

25,147

178,951

13,754

207,398

42,201

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALLIBURTON WESLEY H

PO BOX 125

PERRYTON TX 79070-0125

Owner #: 213031

Parcel/Seq #: 211960/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 323.5000

 Map:

SEC 911 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 5754815

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

16,500

32,151

254,243

15,453

302,894

64,104

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HANSON SUSAN J  REV LIVING TRUST

15905 SAN CLEMENTE DR

EDMOND OK 73013-1687

Owner #: 217672

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 35.7440

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

35,148

3,959

35,148

3,959

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURN DANIEL O

 HURN TRUST

12011 E VIA DE PALMAS

CHANDLER AZ 85249-3406

Owner #: 213096

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 107.2340

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

105,444

11,876

105,444

11,876

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURN GAREY M

PO BOX 1617

LAKEPORT CA 95453-1617

Owner #: 214045

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 71.4890

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,296

7,918

70,296

7,918

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HURN PAUL

116 FAIRVIEW AVE N UNIT 525

SEATTLE WA 98109-5355

Owner #: 6145

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 71.4890

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,296

7,918

70,296

7,918

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JENKINS CHRISTOPHER M C

10403 LYLEWOOD DR

FRONTENAC MO 63131-2904

Owner #: 212166

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 17.8720

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,574

1,979

17,574

1,979

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS MARK & MARGARET

1828 CHEDWORTH LN

STONE MTN GA 30087-2118

Owner #: 211825

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.42 

Situs:

 268.0840

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

263,610

29,691

263,610

29,691

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRUSH ALLISON L

384 STERLING PL

BROOKLYN NY 11238-4501

Owner #: 215725

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 11.9150

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,716

1,320

11,716

1,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRUSH GREGORY M

220 LLOYD ST

GRASS VALLEY CA 95945-6620

Owner #: 215724

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 11.9150

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

11,716

1,320

11,716

1,320

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRUSH MARY GAIL

3216 LATONIA AVE

COVINGTON KY 41015-1338

Owner #: 863

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 23.8300

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,432

2,639

23,432

2,639

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WAYNE & JUDITH THRUSH CARTER TR

2212 EL MOLINO AVE UNIT H405

ALTADENA CA 91001-3083

Owner #: 276211

Parcel/Seq #: 30286/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 23.8300

 Map:

SEC 912 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

23,432

2,639

23,432

2,639

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BLAKE A & SARAH N

2209 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 276413

Parcel/Seq #: 30297/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 639.0000

 Map:

SEC 913 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482800000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

7,625

819,693

134,051

827,318

141,676

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BLAKE A & SARAH N

2209 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 276413

Parcel/Seq #: 30298/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 913 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575482900000000000

13850  CO RD L   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

81,195

84,495

84,495

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEVERING LOUISE SMITH INDV

520 MORRISON RANCH RD

PAMPA TX 79065-2112

Owner #: 276236

Parcel/Seq #: 30299/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 64.7000

 Map:

SEC 914 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575483000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

109,989

21,214

109,989

21,214

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEVERING LOUISE SMITH TRUSTEE

OF A BAR TRUST

520 MORRISON RANCH RD

PAMPA TX 79065-2112

Owner #: 276237

Parcel/Seq #: 30299/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.90 

Situs:

 582.3000

 Map:

SEC 914 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575483000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

989,901

190,929

989,901

190,929

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVILA MELISSA ANN PLETCHER

2245 BUENA VISTA LN

ROUND ROCK TX 78665-5624

Owner #: 254167

Parcel/Seq #: 30301/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.3640

 Map:

SEC 915 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575484000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,334

109,808

13,352

118,142

21,686

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PLETCHER JOHN ERIC

55 COUNTRY CLUB DR

CANYON TX 79015-1829

Owner #: 216569

Parcel/Seq #: 30301/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 216.7260

 Map:

SEC 915 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575484000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

16,668

219,615

26,704

236,283

43,372

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLETCHER JOHN MATTHEW

1220 SANDY OAKS RANCH RD

JOHNSON CITY TX 78636

Owner #: 254166

Parcel/Seq #: 30301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.3640

 Map:

SEC 915 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575484000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,334

109,808

13,352

118,142

21,686

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR CHARLES ANTHONY JR

13153 CRICKET COVE RD N

JACKSONVILLE FL 32224-8405

Owner #: 214751

Parcel/Seq #: 30301/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.3640

 Map:

SEC 915 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575484000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,334

109,808

13,352

118,142

21,686

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WARE TRACY MICHELLE TAYLOR

7 YUCCA CIR

CANYON TX 79015-1716

Owner #: 214750

Parcel/Seq #: 30301/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 108.3640

 Map:

SEC 915 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575484000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,334

109,808

13,352

118,142

21,686

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8100

 Map:

SEC 915 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575485000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,337

104,922

106,259

106,259

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA BRIAN & TAMARACHENA

12444 FM 3045

PERRYTON TX 79070-6724

Owner #: 212301

Parcel/Seq #: 30303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 331.0000

 Map:

SEC 916 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575486000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

343,993

46,026

343,993

46,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LITTLE B FARMS

 BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30304/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 916 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575487000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

330,031

45,169

330,031

45,169

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE B FARMS

 BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30305/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 399.0000

 Map:

SEC 917 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575488000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

415,807

56,424

415,807

56,424

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.0700

 Map:

SEC 917 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575488100000000000

14058  CO RD 24 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,316

169,451

182,767

182,767

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

1997 ON-SITE TRUCK WASH

Acct #: 5754882

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

64,032

64,032

64,032

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 87.0200

 Map:

SEC 917 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4 & N 4.85 ACRES OF SW/4

Acct #: 575489000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

130,714

96,993

11,853

231,007

145,867

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DAVID M

PO BOX 314

DARROUZETT TX 79024-0314

Owner #: 9954

Parcel/Seq #: 30311/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 81.5000

 Map:

SEC 917 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF S/2

Acct #: 575490000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,162

11,893

84,162

11,893

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STUBBS BEVERLY J PSHIGODA

PO BOX 272

WASCO OR 97065-0272

Owner #: 212619

Parcel/Seq #: 30311/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 81.5000

 Map:

SEC 917 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF S/2

Acct #: 575490000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,162

11,893

84,162

11,893

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BASHAM VIRGINIA ELLIS

3700 HILLTOP RD

FORT WORTH TX 76109-2713

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 109.4630

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,840

15,490

114,840

15,490

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 54.6820

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,368

7,738

57,368

7,738

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS DONALD SMITH

6210 MONTGOMERY RD

MIDLOTHIAN TX 76065-4821

Owner #: 3666

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.9310

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,514

10,321

76,514

10,321

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS KENNETH

10936 RIVER PLANTATION DR

AUSTIN TX 78747-1498

Owner #: 3674

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.9310

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,514

10,321

76,514

10,321

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS TIM R

6680 TRI CITY BEACH RD

BEACH CITY TX 77523-9145

Owner #: 3685

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 72.9310

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

76,514

10,321

76,514

10,321

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 82.0560

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,087

11,612

86,087

11,612

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.3520

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

28,695

3,871

28,695

3,871

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/11
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.6760

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,348

1,935

14,348

1,935

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/10
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.02 

Situs:

 13.6760

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,348

1,935

14,348

1,935

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/9
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:

 27.3520

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

28,695

3,871

28,695

3,871

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WINSTEAD RESOURCES LLC

407 EASTWOOD AVE

FORT WORTH TX 76107-1053

Owner #: 275993

Parcel/Seq #: 30314/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 109.3970

 Map:

SEC 918 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575493000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

114,771

15,481

114,771

15,481

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 30324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.0000

 Map:

SEC 919 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575495000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

179,130

26,190

179,130

26,190

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30325/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 81.5000

 Map:

SEC 919 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575496000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

85,424

11,593

85,424

11,593

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30325/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 81.5000

 Map:

SEC 919 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575496000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

85,424

11,593

85,424

11,593

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CDH TRUST  DTD 10-22-93

 CAROL HEFNER STEFFENS TRUSTEE 

#10

25 HIGHLAND PARK VLG

DALLAS TX 75205-2789

Owner #: 216104

Parcel/Seq #: 30326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 919 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4

Acct #: 575497000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,807

24,436

172,807

24,436

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLATLAND HOLDING TRUST

OF ELLIS COUNTY KS

 WILLIAM J LUECKE

1613 N WHEATRIDGE

WICHITA KS 67235-9736

Owner #: 212761

Parcel/Seq #: 30327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 919 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE/4

Acct #: 575498000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,197

23,825

169,197

23,825

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 30328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 319.0000

 Map:

SEC 920 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575499000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

335,425

46,786

335,425

46,786

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS MARY

1709 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4542

Owner #: 10539

Parcel/Seq #: 30329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 159.5000

 Map:

SEC 920 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575500000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

168,760

23,785

168,760

23,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN MARTHA F

1021 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4141

Owner #: 211321

Parcel/Seq #: 211770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 159.5000

 Map:

SEC 920 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 5755005

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,134

23,925

169,134

23,925

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART G & J INC

RANDY BRILLHART

817 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1340

Parcel/Seq #: 30330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 660.2000

 Map:

SEC 921 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575501000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

130,222

684,717

90,095

814,939

220,317

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORTON ROXANA

2625 SW 98TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73159-7203

Owner #: 218202

Parcel/Seq #: 30331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 922 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575502000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

349,760

49,628

349,760

49,628

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 214148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 922 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 57550210000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

330,138

47,943

330,138

47,943

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART G & J INC

RANDY BRILLHART

817 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1340

Parcel/Seq #: 30332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 663.3000

 Map:

SEC 923 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575503000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,456

683,849

97,902

687,305

101,358

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEUFELD DONALD O

1622 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4547

Owner #: 8944

Parcel/Seq #: 30334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 464.0000

 Map:

SEC 924 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575504000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

1,375

6,539

485,847

67,082

497,061

78,296

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOPTON JONES GAYNELLE

 LYNETTE PATTERSON

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 216674

Parcel/Seq #: 30335/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 66.6670

 Map:

SEC 924 BLK 43 H&TC

S 200 ACRES

Acct #: 575505000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,662

9,988

70,662

9,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON LYNETTE WORD

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 13500

Parcel/Seq #: 30335/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 66.6670

 Map:

SEC 924 BLK 43 H&TC

S 200 ACRES

Acct #: 575505000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,662

9,988

70,662

9,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WORD RANDALL L

 LYNETTE PATTERSON

1515 BRENTWOOD TRL

KELLER TX 76248-5402

Owner #: 216675

Parcel/Seq #: 30335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 66.6670

 Map:

SEC 924 BLK 43 H&TC

S 200 ACRES

Acct #: 575505000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,662

9,988

70,662

9,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALSTON SARA

6012 PALMETTO TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-3509

Owner #: 276014

Parcel/Seq #: 30336/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 50.5410

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575506000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,727

6,747

49,727

6,747

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART NICHOLAS WALSH

4615 SW 37TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4323

Owner #: 276616

Parcel/Seq #: 30336/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 50.5410

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575506000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,727

6,747

49,727

6,747

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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KING JACQUELYN BRILLHART TRUST

FIRST BANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 30336/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 50.5410

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575506000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,727

6,747

49,727

6,747

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL DEBRA L TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211055

Parcel/Seq #: 30336/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 252.7040

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575506000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,635

33,736

248,635

33,736

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL KATHERINE CLAIR

3196 THISTLE DR

LANCASTER PA 17601-1376

Owner #: 274759

Parcel/Seq #: 30336/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 50.5410

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575506000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,727

6,747

49,727

6,747

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROHRS EMILY WALSH TRUST

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 85

Parcel/Seq #: 30336/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 50.5410

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575506000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,727

6,747

49,727

6,747

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY DAVID J

PO BOX 570

PERRYTON TX 79070-0570

Owner #: 8071

Parcel/Seq #: 30337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 51.0400

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE/4

Acct #: 575506010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

22,448

84,216

3,369

106,664

25,817

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOSTER DAL L & SONJA

1521 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 4195

Parcel/Seq #: 30338/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.8300

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W PART OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 575506020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,620

1,283

10,903

10,903

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARVEY RON & PAM

PO BOX 225

PERRYTON TX 79070-0225

Owner #: 211610

Parcel/Seq #: 211075/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57550603

12780  CO RD K PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,250

100,800

109,050

109,050

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL GREGORY J & DOROTHY

PO BOX 932

PERRYTON TX 79070-0932

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 212541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57550604

12777  CO RD K PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

18,150

192,451

210,601

210,601

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER KEVIN & DANA

12760 COUNTY ROAD K

PERRYTON TX 79070-6548

Owner #: 214276

Parcel/Seq #: 212567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

Acct #: 57550605

12760  CO RD K   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,625

247,037

256,662

256,662

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER KEVIN & DANA

12760 COUNTY ROAD K

PERRYTON TX 79070-6548

Owner #: 214276

Parcel/Seq #: 213110/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

Acct #: 57550606

12760  CO RD K   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

13,780

12,375

900

26,155

14,680

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALKER JACK R & SHIRLEY

PO BOX 473

HAMMON OK 73650-0473

Owner #: 215266

Parcel/Seq #: 213126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57550607

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,954

1,200

19,954

1,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

N 5 WIRELINE SERVICE LLC

ATTN LUIS NAJERA

PO BOX 836

PERRYTON TX 79070-0836

Owner #: 214052

Parcel/Seq #: 250154/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.5300

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 57550608000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

109,494

109,494

109,494

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 30339/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.1920

 Map:

SEC 925 BLK 43 H&TC

NW CORNER TOWN & COUNTRY

Acct #: 575506500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

498,802

314,845

813,647

813,647

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART G & J INC

 RANDY BRILLHART

817 S JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3352

Owner #: 1340

Parcel/Seq #: 30340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 926 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575507000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

639,061

68,310

639,061

68,310

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 927 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575508000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

199,790

527,089

32,555

730,179

235,645

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30345/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 928 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575510000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

15,360

674,463

83,579

689,823

98,939

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARLOW DEWEY CLIFFORD CPA

5216 TREMONT AVE APT 1315

MIDLAND TX 79707-4133

Owner #: 640

Parcel/Seq #: 261120/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 19.9530

 Map:

SEC 929 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N 59.86 ACRES OF THE W/2

Acct #: 57551100000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

21,159

2,993

21,159

2,993

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARLOW GLENDA

2406 14TH AVE

CANYON TX 79070

Owner #: 276846

Parcel/Seq #: 261120/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 19.9530

 Map:

SEC 929 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N 59.86 ACRES OF THE W/2

Acct #: 57551100000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

21,159

2,993

21,159

2,993

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARTZ LENITA LOIS BARLOW

PO BOX 51197

AMARILLO TX 79159-1197

Owner #: 218681

Parcel/Seq #: 261120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 19.9530

 Map:

SEC 929 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N 59.86 ACRES OF THE W/2

Acct #: 57551100000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

21,159

2,993

21,159

2,993

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30347/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 253.3000

 Map:

SEC 929 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2 EXCEPT THE N 59.86 ACRES

Acct #: 575511010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

262,295

37,522

262,295

37,522

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PVR NATURAL GAS GATHERING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

800 E SONTERRA BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX 78258-3940

Owner #: 2497

Parcel/Seq #: 30348/1

Agent: PROPTAXPAR - PROPERTY TAX PARTNE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0700

 Map:

SEC 929 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4

Acct #: 575511020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,277

2,277

2,277

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOLL ANN C

WILLIAM LUECKE

765 B EAST 41ST STREET

HAYS KS 67601-9480

Owner #: 250870

Parcel/Seq #: 30349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0000

 Map:

SEC 929 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575512000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

504

323,589

42,188

324,093

42,692

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE ROBERT L

12730 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-7326

Owner #: 6917

Parcel/Seq #: 30350/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 650.5100

 Map:

SEC 930 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575513000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

22,699

621,175

81,545

647,174

107,544

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLMSTEAD TRUST

 DANA OLMSTEAD

17 NORTHRIDGE DR

CANYON TX 79015-1709

Owner #: 213010

Parcel/Seq #: 30353/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.8500

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 2 THE NW/2

Acct #: 575515000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

99,519

14,078

99,519

14,078

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 30354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 44.5500

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 1 N PART

Acct #: 575516000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

47,241

6,683

47,241

6,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 30354/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 44.5500

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 1 N PART

Acct #: 575516000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

47,241

6,683

47,241

6,683

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30360/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 46.9250

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 6 MID PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 575518000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,760

7,039

49,760

7,039

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30360/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 46.9250

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 6 MID PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 575518000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,760

7,039

49,760

7,039

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 30361/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 46.9250

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 5 NE/2

Acct #: 575519000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,760

7,039

49,760

7,039

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 30361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 46.9250

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 5 NE/2

Acct #: 575519000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,760

7,039

49,760

7,039

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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OLMSTEAD TRUST

 DANA OLMSTEAD

17 NORTHRIDGE DR

CANYON TX 79015-1709

Owner #: 213010

Parcel/Seq #: 30362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.8500

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 3 MID PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575520000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

99,519

14,078

99,519

14,078

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 30365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 46.5000

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 4 IN THE SW PART

Acct #: 575521000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,309

6,975

49,309

6,975

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 30365/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 46.5000

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 4 IN THE SW PART

Acct #: 575521000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,309

6,975

49,309

6,975

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 211064/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 48.6500

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 7

UND 1/2 INT IN THE SE PART

Acct #: 5755211

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,589

7,298

51,589

7,298

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 211064/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 48.6500

 Map:

SEC 931 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 7

UND 1/2 INT IN THE SE PART

Acct #: 5755211

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,589

7,298

51,589

7,298

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLN JOHN Q & DEBORAH A LVG TR

 JOHN & DEBORAH KELLN TTEES

106 CEDAR RIDGE DR

SHATTUCK OK 73858-8600

Owner #: 270647

Parcel/Seq #: 30366/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.7500

 Map:

SEC 932 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575522000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,759

27,113

173,759

27,113

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ANGUIANO REGINA CHRISTINE KELLN

3119 W CHEROKEE AVE

ENID OK 73703-5054

Owner #: 215610

Parcel/Seq #: 213193/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.7500

 Map:

SEC 932 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE 1/4

Acct #: 5755221

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,580

24,413

172,580

24,413

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUGGER JAMES AND CATHERYN LIV 

TRUST

205 FAIRWAY DR

PERKINS OK 74059-4456

Owner #: 218313

Parcel/Seq #: 213192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.7500

 Map:

SEC 932 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW 1/4

Acct #: 5755222

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,580

24,413

172,580

24,413

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLN JAMES MARK & MARY LIV TR

 JAMES MARK & MARY KELLN

49504 S COUNTY ROAD 176

SHATTUCK OK 73858-5318

Owner #: 276670

Parcel/Seq #: 213194/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.7500

 Map:

SEC 932 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 5755223

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

197,528

31,463

197,528

31,463

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE B FARMS

 BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30367/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 351.0000

 Map:

SEC 933 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575523000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

370,256

51,922

370,256

51,922

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE B FARMS

 BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30368/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 300.0000

 Map:

SEC 933 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575524000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

310,151

43,904

310,151

43,904

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BLAKE A & SARAH N

2209 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 276413

Parcel/Seq #: 30369/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 334.0000

 Map:

SEC 934 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575525000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

352,690

49,291

352,690

49,291

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARTIN FAMILY "B" TRUST 4/14/2018

BRUCE G MARTIN, TRUSTEE

1061 RODDY WAY

LA HABRA CA 90631

Owner #: 276718

Parcel/Seq #: 30370/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 934 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575526000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

339,328

48,000

339,328

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 935 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575527000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,056

369,691

56,792

380,747

67,848

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30371/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 935 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575527000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,056

369,691

56,792

380,747

67,848

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHOENHALS HAROLD

TOM SCHARMAN

PO BOX 451156

OMAHA NE 68145-6156

Owner #: 10887

Parcel/Seq #: 30372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 575528000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,878

13,878

13,878

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWNLEE BILLIE BESTER

7022 BATTLE CREEK RD

FORT WORTH TX 76116-9303

Owner #: 1485

Parcel/Seq #: 30373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.30 

Situs:

 192.6000

 Map:

SEC 936 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575528500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

137,229

26,402

137,229

26,402

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWNLEE PATSY RHEA TRUST

Z JORDAN&B PEARSON TTEES

PO BOX 598

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0598

Owner #: 218743

Parcel/Seq #: 30373/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.30 

Situs:

 192.6000

 Map:

SEC 936 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575528500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

137,229

26,402

137,229

26,402

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1246 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PRESSON NAN BROWNLEE

2003 INDIAN HEIGHTS BLVD

WICHITA FALLS TX 76309-3016

Owner #: 9896

Parcel/Seq #: 30373/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 128.4000

 Map:

SEC 936 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575528500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

91,486

17,602

91,486

17,602

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPELLMANN TOPSY ANN BROWNLEE 

EST

PO BOX 26248

AUSTIN TX 78755-0248

Owner #: 11629

Parcel/Seq #: 30373/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.20 

Situs:

 128.4000

 Map:

SEC 936 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575528500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

91,486

17,602

91,486

17,602

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30374/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 641.0000

 Map:

SEC 937 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575529000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

51,081

566,283

99,151

620,664

153,532

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PULPAN CRAIG

14190 COUNTY ROAD 30

BOOKER TX 79005-4120

Owner #: 9987

Parcel/Seq #: 30376/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 938 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575529600000000000

14190  CO RD 30   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

118,908

8,640

159,357

22,909

290,205

153,757

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PULPAN FRANKLIN D

14239 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4333

Owner #: 9989

Parcel/Seq #: 30377/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 938 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF N/2

Acct #: 575530000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

166,301

23,630

166,301

23,630

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30378/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 323.0000

 Map:

SEC 938 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575531000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

363,567

70,485

363,567

70,485

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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EZZELL DARRYL R & LACINDA

14110 UNCLE SAM RD

BOOKER TX 79005-4518

Owner #: 212736

Parcel/Seq #: 30379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 17.4960

 Map:

SEC 939 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4

Acct #: 575532000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,147

3,719

18,147

3,719

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRUM MIKE H & KATHY A

16854 E 910 RD

REYDON OK 73660-5078

Owner #: 276345

Parcel/Seq #: 30384/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 17.5000

 Map:

SEC 939 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575533400000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,285

893

15,285

893

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PULPAN CRAIG

14190 COUNTY ROAD 30

BOOKER TX 79005-4120

Owner #: 9987

Parcel/Seq #: 30385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 36.0000

 Map:

SEC 998 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575534000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,650

3,308

31,650

3,308

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER ANITA

722 E INDUSTRIAL RD

BOOKER TX 79005-6011

Owner #: 268530

Parcel/Seq #: 30386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 81.0000

 Map:

SEC 999 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575535000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,884

8,682

69,884

8,682

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEATHERS RODNEY K 1996 TRUST

2120 SCHAEFFER RD

SEBASTOPOL CA 95472

Owner #: 13006

Parcel/Seq #: 30386/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 81.0000

 Map:

SEC 999 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575535000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,884

8,682

69,884

8,682

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GANT GLEN D

2006 CLIFF VIEW DR S

KINGSTON SPRINGS TN 37082-5260

Owner #: 217074

Parcel/Seq #: 30389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 999 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575536100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

90,498

5,458

90,498

5,458

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GANT GLEN D

2006 CLIFF VIEW DR S

KINGSTON SPRINGS TN 37082-5260

Owner #: 217074

Parcel/Seq #: 30389/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 999 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575536100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

90,498

5,458

90,498

5,458

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GANT REX M

10726 TREE TOP LN

RUDY AR 72952-9500

Owner #: 217075

Parcel/Seq #: 30389/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 107.6670

 Map:

SEC 999 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575536100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

90,498

5,458

90,498

5,458

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ ARTURO

14740 COUNTY ROAD 5

BOOKER TX 79005-4320

Owner #: 10068

Parcel/Seq #: 30390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.0000

 Map:

SEC 999 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE/4

Acct #: 575537000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

136,678

8,202

136,678

8,202

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

L & H SOUTHERN LLC

 HALEY JONES

13701 TANGLE AIRE PT

AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 276430

Parcel/Seq #: 30391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1000 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575538000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,638

34,822

304,638

34,822

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLETCHER JOHNNY D

PO BOX 801

BOOKER TX 79005-0801

Owner #: 9758

Parcel/Seq #: 214168/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 57553820000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

143,992

143,992

143,992

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BODILY KENNETH W II

2921 CROWN POINT CIR

ANCHORAGE AK 99502-3122

Owner #: 218611

Parcel/Seq #: 30392/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 1000 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575539000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

83,345

11,693

83,345

11,693

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS ELIZABETH A BODILY TRUST

14343 HIGHWAY 67

LAKESIDE CA 92040-1165

Owner #: 255396

Parcel/Seq #: 30392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 1000 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575539000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

83,345

11,693

83,345

11,693

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLS CLOUD EUGENE

PO BOX 135

BOOKER TX 79005-0135

Owner #: 8528

Parcel/Seq #: 30393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1000 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4

Acct #: 575540000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

170,282

23,938

170,282

23,938

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLAIS FAMILY TRUST

MORGAN J BLAIS & PATRICIA M BLAIS T

1940 OVERLOOK RD

FULLERTON CA 92831-1021

Owner #: 218539

Parcel/Seq #: 30394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575541000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

334,219

46,945

334,219

46,945

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DCBC LOCKHART RANCHES LLC

905 RED OAK LN

CORSICANA TX 75110-2242

Owner #: 275858

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 19.9680

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,652

2,907

20,652

2,907

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRURY ELIZABETH L

5796 FM 1954

WICHITA FALLS TX 76310-8347

Owner #: 3377

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 19.9680

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,652

2,907

20,652

2,907

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDING JOAN ILEEN

PO BOX 472

NOTI OR 97461-0472

Owner #: 5226

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

103,425

14,557

103,425

14,557

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOCKHART ROBERT WILLIAM

1301 CROOKED STICK DR

PROSPER TX 75078-9163

Owner #: 214614

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 20.0160

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,702

2,914

20,702

2,914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOCKHART THOMAS HOWARD JR

PO BOX 514

PAMPA TX 79066-0514

Owner #: 214613

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 20.0160

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,702

2,914

20,702

2,914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NELSON DAVID A REV TRUST

 DAVID NELSON

10020 WHITAKER AVE

NORTH HILLS CA 91343-1034

Owner #: 213947

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

103,425

14,557

103,425

14,557

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERREL PHILIP D

15200 COUNTY ROAD G

DARROUZETT TX 79024

Owner #: 275916

Parcel/Seq #: 30395/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 40.0320

 Map:

SEC 1001 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575542000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

41,403

5,828

41,403

5,828

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DCBC LOCKHART RANCHES LLC

905 RED OAK LN

CORSICANA TX 75110-2242

Owner #: 275858

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 13.4780

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,176

1,978

14,176

1,978

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRURY ELIZABETH L

5796 FM 1954

WICHITA FALLS TX 76310-8347

Owner #: 3377

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 13.4780

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,176

1,978

14,176

1,978

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARDING JOAN ILEEN

PO BOX 472

NOTI OR 97461-0472

Owner #: 5226

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/8
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 67.5000

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,993

9,906

70,993

9,906

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOCKHART ROBERT WILLIAM

1301 CROOKED STICK DR

PROSPER TX 75078-9163

Owner #: 214614

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 13.5000

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,199

1,981

14,199

1,981

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOCKHART THOMAS HOWARD JR

PO BOX 514

PAMPA TX 79066-0514

Owner #: 214613

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 13.5000

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,199

1,981

14,199

1,981

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NELSON DAVID A REV TRUST

 DAVID NELSON

10020 WHITAKER AVE

NORTH HILLS CA 91343-1034

Owner #: 213947

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/7
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 67.5000

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,993

9,906

70,993

9,906

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERREL PHILIP D

15200 COUNTY ROAD G

DARROUZETT TX 79024

Owner #: 275916

Parcel/Seq #: 30403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 27.0430

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575543000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

28,442

3,969

28,442

3,969

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHELLHART REVOCABLE LIVING 

TRUST

 DR WILLIAM E SHELLHART

1302 KERN CIR

COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80915-2113

Owner #: 11180

Parcel/Seq #: 30411/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 106.0000

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S 1/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 575544000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,467

15,550

111,467

15,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1252 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

TERREL PHILIP D

15200 COUNTY ROAD G

DARROUZETT TX 79024

Owner #: 275916

Parcel/Seq #: 30412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 1002 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575545000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

23,005

340,314

48,122

363,319

71,127

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURN GAREY M

PO BOX 1617

LAKEPORT CA 95453-1617

Owner #: 214045

Parcel/Seq #: 30413/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 54.2330

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575546000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,509

8,135

57,509

8,135

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURN PAUL

116 FAIRVIEW AVE N UNIT 525

SEATTLE WA 98109-5355

Owner #: 6145

Parcel/Seq #: 30413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 54.2330

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575546000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,509

8,135

57,509

8,135

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRUSH ALLISON L

384 STERLING PL

BROOKLYN NY 11238-4501

Owner #: 215725

Parcel/Seq #: 30413/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 9.0390

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575546000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,585

1,356

9,585

1,356

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRUSH GREGORY M

220 LLOYD ST

GRASS VALLEY CA 95945-6620

Owner #: 215724

Parcel/Seq #: 30413/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 9.0390

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575546000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,585

1,356

9,585

1,356

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THRUSH MARY GAIL

3216 LATONIA AVE

COVINGTON KY 41015-1338

Owner #: 863

Parcel/Seq #: 30413/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 18.0780

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575546000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,170

2,712

19,170

2,712

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WAYNE & JUDITH THRUSH CARTER TR

2212 EL MOLINO AVE UNIT H405

ALTADENA CA 91001-3083

Owner #: 276211

Parcel/Seq #: 30413/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 18.0780

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575546000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,170

2,712

19,170

2,712

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERREL JAMES A

BOX 308

CEDAR CREEK TX 78612

Owner #: 275991

Parcel/Seq #: 30418/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.7000

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575547000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,153

24,265

172,153

24,265

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.4000

 Map:

SEC 1003 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575548000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

344,268

48,516

344,268

48,516

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AGEE REBECCA

729 RED OAK TER

EDMOND OK 73003-5019

Owner #: 214960

Parcel/Seq #: 30420/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 101.7070

 Map:

SEC 1004 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575549000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,041

14,317

106,041

14,317

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON WESLEY L

8820 GREYHAWK RD

AMARILLO TX 79119-3802

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 30420/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 101.7070

 Map:

SEC 1004 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575549000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,041

14,317

106,041

14,317

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUERECA CAROLYN

2105 GEBRON DR

EDMOND OK 73003-3723

Owner #: 214961

Parcel/Seq #: 30420/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 101.7070

 Map:

SEC 1004 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575549000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,041

14,317

106,041

14,317

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1254 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COOK ANA LILI

14209 COUNTY ROAD 25

PERRYTON TX 79070-6518

Owner #: 276781

Parcel/Seq #: 211015/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.3800

 Map:

SEC 1004 BLK 43 H&TC

2005 13X66 MH

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 57554901

14209  CO RD 25 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

104,692

33,559

15,164

13,785

156,715

155,336

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON WESLEY LEWIS & LUCINDA

8820 GREYHAWK RD

AMARILLO TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 218109

Parcel/Seq #: 30422/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.5000

 Map:

SEC 1004 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575550000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

440,320

74,509

440,320

74,509

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE B FARMS

 BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30425/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 1005 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575551000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

690,320

97,650

690,320

97,650

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 30433/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 54.6660

 Map:

SEC 1006 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575552500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,968

8,200

57,968

8,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 30433/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 109.3340

 Map:

SEC 1006 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575552500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,937

16,400

115,937

16,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 30433/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 109.3340

 Map:

SEC 1006 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575552500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

115,937

16,400

115,937

16,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 30433/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 54.6660

 Map:

SEC 1006 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575552500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,968

8,200

57,968

8,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 30435/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 164.0000

 Map:

SEC 1006 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575553000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,906

24,600

173,906

24,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 30435/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 164.0000

 Map:

SEC 1006 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575553000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,906

24,600

173,906

24,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA FREDDIE C & ALBERTA L

LIFE ESTATE

14212 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 218251

Parcel/Seq #: 30436/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 202.8800

 Map:

SEC 1007 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/2 & S/2 OF THE NW/2

Acct #: 575554000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

54,707

5,304

284,171

50,285

347,482

113,596

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOORE STEPHEN A

14208 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 8655

Parcel/Seq #: 30438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 41.1200

 Map:

SEC 1007 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575554300000000000

14208  CO RD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

93,375

8,500

32,274

2,347

137,449

107,522

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DUANE & KAREN K LIVING 

TR

DUANE & KAREN PSHIGODA TTES

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 218709

Parcel/Seq #: 30439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.8780

 Map:

SEC 1007 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2 OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575555000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

23,671

307,342

63,712

331,013

87,383

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PSHIGODA KEVIN D

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 215092

Parcel/Seq #: 30440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.1220

 Map:

SEC 1007 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575555100000000000

14292  CO RD 21   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,851

172,530

174,381

174,381

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 244.0000

 Map:

SEC 1007 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4 & S/2 OF NE/4

Acct #: 575556000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

393,845

74,168

393,845

74,168

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA DUANE & KAREN K LIVING 

TR

DUANE & KAREN PSHIGODA TTES

14288 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 218709

Parcel/Seq #: 30442/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 575556500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,495

3,495

3,495

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HINTERGARDT MANAGEMENT TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 5778

Parcel/Seq #: 30443/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 1008 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4

Acct #: 575557000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

162,386

23,313

162,386

23,313

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARLOW DEWEY CLIFFORD CPA

5216 TREMONT AVE APT 1315

MIDLAND TX 79707-4133

Owner #: 640

Parcel/Seq #: 30444/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 1008 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575558000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,232

15,484

106,232

15,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARLOW GLENDA

2406 14TH AVE

CANYON TX 79070

Owner #: 276846

Parcel/Seq #: 30444/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 1008 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575558000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,232

15,484

106,232

15,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARTZ LENITA LOIS BARLOW

PO BOX 51197

AMARILLO TX 79159-1197

Owner #: 218681

Parcel/Seq #: 30444/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 106.6670

 Map:

SEC 1008 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575558000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,232

15,484

106,232

15,484

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRIS JERA

19001 HELIUM RD

CANYON TX 79015-5832

Owner #: 216048

Parcel/Seq #: 30445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1008 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575559000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,664

24,000

169,664

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ CHARLEEN

PO BOX 805

PERRYTON TX 79070-0805

Owner #: 10844

Parcel/Seq #: 30446/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 313.8800

 Map:

SEC 1009 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 & THE W PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575560200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

325,443

45,438

325,443

45,438

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 265504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 156.8800

 Map:

SEC 1009 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4

Acct #: 575560201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

756,501

137,347

8,253

897,148

768,054

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ LARRY

PO BOX 805

PERRYTON TX 79070-0805

Owner #: 10845

Parcel/Seq #: 30447/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 6.0400

 Map:

SEC 1009 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575561000000000000

14245  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,966

173,321

183,287

183,287

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30448/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 186.8000

 Map:

SEC 1009 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4 & E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575562000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

190,580

27,390

190,580

27,390

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALSTON SARA

6012 PALMETTO TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-3509

Owner #: 276014

Parcel/Seq #: 30449/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 28.6020

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575563000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,885

4,433

30,885

4,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART NICHOLAS WALSH

4615 SW 37TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4323

Owner #: 276616

Parcel/Seq #: 30449/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 28.6020

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575563000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,885

4,433

30,885

4,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KING JACQUELYN BRILLHART TRUST

FIRST BANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 30449/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 28.6020

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575563000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,885

4,433

30,885

4,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL DEBRA L TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211055

Parcel/Seq #: 30449/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 143.0120

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575563000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,424

22,166

154,424

22,166

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL KATHERINE CLAIR

3196 THISTLE DR

LANCASTER PA 17601-1376

Owner #: 274759

Parcel/Seq #: 30449/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 28.6020

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575563000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,885

4,433

30,885

4,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROHRS EMILY WALSH TRUST

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 85

Parcel/Seq #: 30449/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 28.6020

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575563000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,885

4,433

30,885

4,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHOLLENBARGER JEFFERY

14210 COUNTY ROAD 18

PERRYTON TX 79070-6500

Owner #: 10890

Parcel/Seq #: 210678/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 45.9760

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 57556301

14210  CO RD 18   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

259,709

4,920

41,785

1,786

309,714

269,715

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30450/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 1010 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575564000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

352,577

49,935

352,577

49,935

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAFFORD FREDA M

14204 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6550

Owner #: 269583

Parcel/Seq #: 30451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 32.8300

 Map:

SEC 1011 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW CORNER

Acct #: 575565000000000000

14204  CO RD 17 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

6,600

73,876

24,610

22,373

105,086

102,849

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 30454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 623.7200

 Map:

SEC 1011 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575566010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

650,271

90,277

650,271

0

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 211747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.2310

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

E OF WALLACE ADDITION

Acct #: 5755680402

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,615

533

3,615

533

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 213050/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 19.2230

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

TRACT 4

Acct #: 5755680403

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,550

3,172

19,550

3,172

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 214149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.2090

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

TRACT 2

Acct #: 575568040310000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

33,690

33,690

33,690

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARISCAL FABIAN & CHRISCELLA

PO BOX 181

PERRYTON TX 79070-0181

Owner #: 212953

Parcel/Seq #: 214166/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 14.0890

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

TRACT 5

Acct #: 575568040330000

14247  CO RD 17 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

512,108

13,524

1,995

528,932

517,403

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ CARLOS & NORA

PO BOX 835

PERRYTON TX 79070-0835

Owner #: 213612

Parcel/Seq #: 258033/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.0880

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2  (TRACT 5)

Acct #: 575568040340000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

46,490

46,490

46,490

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLAMING CODY ALAN BLAINE

PO BOX 32

PERRYTON TX 79070-0032

Owner #: 214952

Parcel/Seq #: 212824/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE N/2

Acct #: 5755680404

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

13,407

20,340

3,300

33,747

16,707

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES PASCUAL

117 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2351

Owner #: 10587

Parcel/Seq #: 213051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.9940

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE N/2

TRACT 3

Acct #: 5755680405

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

35,616

35,616

35,616

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEBO DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC

506 ENNIS ST

PLAINVIEW TX 79072-6602

Owner #: 213768

Parcel/Seq #: 213119/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.5071

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SW/4

CDC#7 BLK 2

Acct #: 5755680406

3525 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

431,136

109,896

689,190

1,230,222

1,230,222

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: GEBOS
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COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 210548

Parcel/Seq #: 265680/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1616

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SW/4

CDC#7 BLK 1

Acct #: 57556804061

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

265,345

265,345

265,345

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 265556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 69.0800

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

GOLF COURSE S OF LOOP

Acct #: 5755680408

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

683,892

683,892

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL JEREMY S & BROOKE N

2909 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5355

Owner #: 266462

Parcel/Seq #: 30463/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.2900

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575568202000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,675

3,675

3,675

Land Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAYNE SUE

8000 MANASSAS DR

AUSTIN TX 78745-6977

Owner #: 213538

Parcel/Seq #: 30465/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.4600

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575568500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,553

901

5,553

901

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CLUB INC

PO BOX 914

PERRYTON TX 79070-0914

Owner #: 9570

Parcel/Seq #: 30467/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7200

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575569010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,979

9,979

9,979

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON MIKE & WENDY

PO BOX 951

PERRYTON TX 79070-0951

Owner #: 252036

Parcel/Seq #: 211087/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5755701

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,550

8,250

300

16,800

8,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUTCHER KEITH

PO BOX 434

PERRYTON TX 79070-0434

Owner #: 3507

Parcel/Seq #: 211808/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 19.9390

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF N 2/3 OF THE S/2

Acct #: 5755702

12775  CO RD K PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,300

108,245

39,466

1,076

151,011

112,621

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTANON MIKE & WENDY

PO BOX 951

PERRYTON TX 79070-0951

Owner #: 252036

Parcel/Seq #: 251494/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 14.6590

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE N 2/3 OF

THE S/2

Acct #: 57557020100

12785  COUNTY ROAD K PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

11,279

498,639

47,392

560,610

560,610

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO SILVIANO & JESUS ROMERO

14203 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6551

Owner #: 216354

Parcel/Seq #: 213052/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.8680

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE S/2

PART OF TRACT 6

Acct #: 5755704

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

23,499

23,499

23,499

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO JESUS & ANGELICA

1413 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4624

Owner #: 212106

Parcel/Seq #: 213150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.6100

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF TRACT 6

Acct #: 575570401

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,148

7,148

7,148

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO SILVIANO & HECTOR 

NAVARRETE

14207 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6551

Owner #: 215998

Parcel/Seq #: 213429/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.4940

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE S/2

PART OF TRACT 6

Acct #: 575570403

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

16,818

146,007

162,825

162,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROMERO SILVIANO & NORMA

14203 COUNTY ROAD 17

PERRYTON TX 79070-6551

Owner #: 210231

Parcel/Seq #: 213460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 15.3700

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE S/2

PART OF TRACT 6

Acct #: 575570404

14203  CO RD 17   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

30,433

283,050

313,483

313,483

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRILLHART LENA MAE FAMILY TRUST

 ED NICHOLS

2407 GARDENIA PL

PERRYTON TX 79070-5200

Owner #: 276647

Parcel/Seq #: 213053/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 99.6510

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE S/2

TRACT 8

Acct #: 5755705

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,345

16,442

101,345

16,442

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

URAV LLC

 CORPORATE OFFICE

1033 W WILSON ST

BORGER TX 79007

Owner #: 213856

Parcel/Seq #: 262121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0412

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

35.9'X50' TRACT

Acct #: 575570500100000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

82

82

82

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER FAMILY TRUST

 BECKY SMITH

1618 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4822

Owner #: 210803

Parcel/Seq #: 213054/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 39.4380

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE S/2

TRACT 7

Acct #: 5755706

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

40,108

6,507

40,108

6,507

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHISUM JODY

12727 COUNTY ROAD K

PERRYTON TX 79070-6549

Owner #: 2168

Parcel/Seq #: 30474/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 23.4400

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575573100000000000

12727  CO RD K PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

167,083

7,283

21,391

1,286

199,057

178,952

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POND DAVID

PO BOX 704

PERRYTON TX 79070-0704

Owner #: 9791

Parcel/Seq #: 30477/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 21.1600

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575573300000000000

12737  CO RD K   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

15,807

337,648

356,755

356,755

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 30478/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1100

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575573310000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

212

212

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORUNDA ANTONIO

12755 COUNTY ROAD K

PERRYTON TX 79070-6549

Owner #: 216373

Parcel/Seq #: 30479/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.2000

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575573400000000000

12755  CO RD K PERRYTON TX 79070 6549 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,580

153,862

162,442

162,442

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKAGGS RANDALL L

20 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5154

Owner #: 11303

Parcel/Seq #: 30480/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 12.0100

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575574000000000000

12765  CO RD K   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

196,707

7,258

16,517

601

223,782

207,866

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

E & L ROSALES MEAT PACKING LLC

1602 S CEDAR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4735

Owner #: 266477

Parcel/Seq #: 30482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9100

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE W 80 ACRES

Acct #: 575576000000000000

1602 S CEDAR   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,012

10,467

22,479

22,479

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 265555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 79.0900

 Map:

SEC 1012 BLK 43 H&TC

GOLF COURSE N OF LOOP

Acct #: 575576010000000000

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

949,080

949,080

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEYEA RICHARD

2418 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5816

Owner #: 210198

Parcel/Seq #: 213175/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.0400

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57557801

922 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

79,728

321,443

401,171

401,171

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J L BRYAN EQUIPMENT & LEASE SVS 

INC

501 E BAXTER ST

SEGUIN TX 78155-1701

Owner #: 257855

Parcel/Seq #: 213414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.2900

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57557802

902 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

96,228

382,434

478,662

478,662

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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7 B ROUSTABOUT LLC

PO BOX 731

PERRYTON TX 79070-0731

Owner #: 214342

Parcel/Seq #: 255838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 63.7000

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57557803000

910 SE 9TH ST   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

126,126

370,461

496,587

496,587

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVA FORKLIFT & TRANSPORT LLC

PO BOX 455

PERRYTON TX 79070-0455

Owner #: 250975

Parcel/Seq #: 265576/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.4920

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

9.492 OUT OF 77.94 TRACT

Acct #: 575578031000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

18,794

18,794

18,794

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES JOSE C

1221 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4145

Owner #: 10584

Parcel/Seq #: 265577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.7480

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

4.748 AC OUT OF 77.94 TRACT

Acct #: 575578032000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,401

9,401

9,401

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GODKIN BARBARA

1925 CLIPPER CT

WILLIS TX 77318-8408

Owner #: 276271

Parcel/Seq #: 30485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4160

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575578100000000000

702 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,491

29,632

35,123

35,123

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YARA TRANQUILINO

118 N HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2024

Owner #: 13578

Parcel/Seq #: 252561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.3660

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NW CORNER

Acct #: 57557820000

706 SE 9TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,831

4,831

4,831

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J W RUTZ LLC

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 217753

Parcel/Seq #: 212336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 16.9500

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 5755783

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,962

2,797

18,962

2,797

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILMOTH RORY J

PO BOX 884

PERRYTON TX 79070-0884

Owner #: 210037

Parcel/Seq #: 212272/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 61.2800

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 5755785

14355 E LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

16,500

395,034

15,525

24,312

1,949

451,371

429,008

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT W R & E D TRUST

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13538

Parcel/Seq #: 30486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 223.1200

 Map:

SEC 1013 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575579000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

204,692

29,536

204,692

29,536

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEETH TOD L

PO BOX 43

PERRYTON TX 79070-0043

Owner #: 6763

Parcel/Seq #: 30487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.0000

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575579800000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

461

7,256

480

7,717

941

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEETH TOD L

PO BOX 43

PERRYTON TX 79070-0043

Owner #: 6763

Parcel/Seq #: 212530/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5755799

14350 SE LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,920

244,463

252,383

252,383

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HURST TERESA LYNN WRIGHT

2604 S RENO AVE

EL RENO OK 73036-5843

Owner #: 217337

Parcel/Seq #: 30488/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 44.5170

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575580000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

45,141

5,874

45,141

5,874

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT CANDACE LEE

3428 SLEEPY HOLLOW BLVD

AMARILLO TX 79121-1620

Owner #: 217336

Parcel/Seq #: 30488/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 44.5170

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575580000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

45,141

5,874

45,141

5,874

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WRIGHT STANLEY EUGENE

12810 FM 377

PERRYTON TX 79070-6534

Owner #: 217338

Parcel/Seq #: 30488/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 44.5170

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575580000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

45,141

5,874

45,141

5,874

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT STANLEY & AMY

12810 FM 377

PERRYTON TX 79070-6534

Owner #: 212322

Parcel/Seq #: 30489/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 5.3700

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575580100000000000

12810  FM 377   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,861

194,577

203,438

203,438

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RADER WRIGHT NINA

19733 ALLISONVILLE RD

NOBLESVILLE IN 46060-1114

Owner #: 13531

Parcel/Seq #: 30490/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 30.4990

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575581000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,577

4,518

31,577

4,518

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPOONEMORE EUELLA MANAGEMENT 

TRUST

3303 ZINFANDEL LN

LEANDER TX 78641-7973

Owner #: 11657

Parcel/Seq #: 30490/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 30.4900

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575581000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,568

4,516

31,568

4,516

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT JAMES T

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13524

Parcel/Seq #: 30490/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 30.4900

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575581000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,568

4,516

31,568

4,516

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT ROBERT W

3102 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5301

Owner #: 13532

Parcel/Seq #: 30493/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.3300

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 575582000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

98,967

14,000

98,967

14,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ECCLES VICKIE

PO BOX 51

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 276126

Parcel/Seq #: 30494/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575583700000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

4,000

81,952

10,368

85,952

14,368

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAWRENCE CRAIG

2922 LARENCE LANE

DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 276127

Parcel/Seq #: 30494/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575583700000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

4,000

81,952

10,368

85,952

14,368

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY PAULINE L TESTAMENTARY 

TRUST

 CHARLES KELLY

802 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3329

Owner #: 6796

Parcel/Seq #: 30495/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1014 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575584000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,664

24,000

169,664

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALSTON SARA

6012 PALMETTO TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-3509

Owner #: 276014

Parcel/Seq #: 30496/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 66.4000

 Map:

SEC 1015 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575585000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,322

9,878

69,322

9,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART NICHOLAS WALSH

4615 SW 37TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4323

Owner #: 276616

Parcel/Seq #: 30496/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 66.4000

 Map:

SEC 1015 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575585000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,322

9,878

69,322

9,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KING JACQUELYN BRILLHART TRUST

FIRST BANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 30496/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 66.4000

 Map:

SEC 1015 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575585000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,322

9,878

69,322

9,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NOEL DEBRA L TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211055

Parcel/Seq #: 30496/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 332.0000

 Map:

SEC 1015 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575585000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

346,609

49,392

346,609

49,392

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL KATHERINE CLAIR

3196 THISTLE DR

LANCASTER PA 17601-1376

Owner #: 274759

Parcel/Seq #: 30496/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 66.4000

 Map:

SEC 1015 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575585000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,322

9,878

69,322

9,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROHRS EMILY WALSH TRUST

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 85

Parcel/Seq #: 30496/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 66.4000

 Map:

SEC 1015 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575585000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,322

9,878

69,322

9,878

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUECKE PAUL & RONDA TRUST

LUECKE PAUL R & RONDA T TRUSTEES

1613 N WHEATRIDGE ST

WICHITA KS 67235-9736

Owner #: 276169

Parcel/Seq #: 30497/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 1016 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575586000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

851

674,238

92,884

675,089

93,735

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30500/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575589000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,630

59,032

293,630

59,032

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ ANTONIO R & MARIA

422 SW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2506

Owner #: 6689

Parcel/Seq #: 30501/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.5700

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 575589100000000000

14366  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,591

93,796

96,387

96,387

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JUAREZ ANTONIO R & MARIA

422 SW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2506

Owner #: 6689

Parcel/Seq #: 212543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 83.3980

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 5755893

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

7,100

12,756

90,209

12,239

110,065

32,095

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FRIAS MAYRA

705 S COLGATE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276056

Parcel/Seq #: 265303/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 575589305

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

8,100

540

8,100

540

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TORRES HILARIO & MYRNA

918 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276979

Parcel/Seq #: 265694/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 5755894

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,302

750

5,302

750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE DISPOSAL SERVICE INC

ATTN PERRY SOOTER

PO BOX 729

PERRYTON TX 79070-0729

Owner #: 215912

Parcel/Seq #: 30502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 43.4900

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF W/2

Acct #: 575589500000000000

14312  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,361

48,652

7,176

59,013

17,537

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ ANTONIO R & MARIA

422 SW 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2506

Owner #: 6689

Parcel/Seq #: 30503/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.9520

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575590000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

6,556

8,237

300

14,793

6,856

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ LEONEL O

9 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2143

Owner #: 212639

Parcel/Seq #: 265272/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5755902

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,300

3,300

3,300

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GUTIERREZ AURELIO & LETICIA

2018 COLGATE DRIVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213562

Parcel/Seq #: 265476/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57559021

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,200

2,200

2,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNS STEPHEN E &

ROBERT V JOHNS

7379 S HULEN ST STE B

FORT WORTH TX 76133-6629

Owner #: 6484

Parcel/Seq #: 30504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.1400

 Map:

SEC 1017 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575591000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

326,129

47,090

326,129

47,090

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 212582/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 162.7500

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57559203000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,134

24,555

173,134

24,555

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 212582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 162.7500

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57559203000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,134

24,555

173,134

24,555

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 30506/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 37.6210

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

75.241 ACRES OUT OF THE

NW PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

39,893

5,643

39,893

5,643

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 30506/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 37.6210

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

75.241 ACRES OUT OF THE

NW PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

39,893

5,643

39,893

5,643

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARNETT KEVIN & VLYNDA

PO BOX 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-0001

Owner #: 250435

Parcel/Seq #: 30511/1

Agent: INTERSTATE - INTERSTATE BANK SSB

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 16.2190

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

NW CORNER OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593200000000000

14390  CO RD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

53,523

161,708

215,231

215,231

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 30512/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.47 

Situs:

 83.9980

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 178 ACRES OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,072

12,600

89,072

12,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 30512/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 5.0020

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 178 ACRES OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,304

750

5,304

750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 30512/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 5.0020

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 178 ACRES OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,304

750

5,304

750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 30512/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.47 

Situs:

 83.9980

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E 178 ACRES OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,072

12,600

89,072

12,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOGG CHANCE & CRISTI RAE

PO BOX 861

PERRYTON TX 79070-0861

Owner #: 217849

Parcel/Seq #: 213122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 24.3600

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 13 H&TC

IN NW CORNER OF THE N/2

Acct #: 57559375

14370  CO ROAD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,000

436,281

24,596

1,342

463,877

440,623

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARNES TUCKER

PO BOX 513

PERRYTON TX 79070-0513

Owner #: 214944

Parcel/Seq #: 212997/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 15.0000

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

SW CORNER OF THE N/2

Acct #: 57559380

14360  CO RD 21   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,025

162,807

176,832

176,832

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLETCHER MICHAEL R

14380 CO RD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 254149

Parcel/Seq #: 213211/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 16.1800

 Map:

SEC 1018 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE NW CORNER OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575593850

14380  CO RD 21 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,420

137,700

151,120

151,120

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY JERRY DON

1112 FORREST DR

ARLINGTON TX 76012-2405

Owner #: 215642

Parcel/Seq #: 30517/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.4100

 Map:

SEC 1019 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575594000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,398

42,947

236,398

42,947

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MURPHY MICHAEL W

285 SUMMIT OAK DR

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-3733

Owner #: 211390

Parcel/Seq #: 30517/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.4100

 Map:

SEC 1019 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575594000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,398

42,947

236,398

42,947

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 265185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.6810

 Map:

SEC 1019 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 57559450

0  COUNTY RD 22   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

177,796

8,264

3,702

186,060

181,498

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 30519/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.6050

 Map:

SEC 1019 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575595000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,245

23,941

169,245

23,941

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1274 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PSHIGODA DONALD L ESTATE

814 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 9955

Parcel/Seq #: 30519/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.6050

 Map:

SEC 1019 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575595000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,245

23,941

169,245

23,941

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 30520/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.6600

 Map:

SEC 1020 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575600000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,304

23,949

169,304

23,949

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 30520/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 159.6600

 Map:

SEC 1020 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575600000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,304

23,949

169,304

23,949

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINCHER SALLY DEE

422 RAMADA TRL

AMARILLO TX 79108-1306

Owner #: 276124

Parcel/Seq #: 30521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 81.3750

 Map:

SEC 1020 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575601000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,290

12,206

86,290

12,206

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GIBSON ROBERT R

2505 N ALEXANDER ST

SHERMAN TX 75092-2624

Owner #: 250632

Parcel/Seq #: 30521/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:

 244.1250

 Map:

SEC 1020 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575601000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

258,870

36,619

258,870

36,619

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY WANDA J CR SHELTER TRUST

 BYRL HARDY & DONNA BRITTAIN 

TRUST

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 211080

Parcel/Seq #: 30525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.9300

 Map:

SEC 1021 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575602000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,930

24,104

164,930

24,104

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREGELLAS BLAKE

2209 SEQUOIA

PERRYTON TX 79070-5810

Owner #: 211663

Parcel/Seq #: 30526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.9300

 Map:

SEC 1021 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575603000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

340,314

48,140

340,314

48,140

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON WESLEY LEWIS & LUCINDA

8820 GREYHAWK RD

AMARILLO TX 79070-3802

Owner #: 218109

Parcel/Seq #: 30527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 162.0000

 Map:

SEC 1021 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575604000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,701

18,368

160,701

18,368

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTWRIGHT PATRICIA K

14350 COUNTY ROAD 25

PERRYTON TX 79070-6517

Owner #: 211970

Parcel/Seq #: 30532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0570

 Map:

SEC 1022 BLK 43 H&TC

CARTWRIGHT CEMETERY

Acct #: 575606000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

47

47

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER TINA L

601 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 210227

Parcel/Seq #: 30533/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 133.3300

 Map:

SEC 1022 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE NW CORNER

Acct #: 575606100000000000

14350  CO RD 25   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

4,950

11,550

156,311

7,976

129,104

17,873

309,891

198,660

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARTWRIGHT PATRICIA K

14350 COUNTY ROAD 25

PERRYTON TX 79070-6517

Owner #: 211970

Parcel/Seq #: 30535/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 510.6700

 Map:

SEC 1022 BLK 43 H&TC

NORTH PART

Acct #: 575608000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

52,256

17,060

514,057

64,014

586,673

136,630

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY BYRL W

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 5229

Parcel/Seq #: 30536/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 314.2300

 Map:

SEC 1023 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575609000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

330,658

45,687

330,658

45,687

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TREGELLAS WILLIAM BRENT & JANET

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 12442

Parcel/Seq #: 30539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1023 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575610000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

334,554

45,441

334,554

45,441

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS WILLIAM BRENT & JANET

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 12442

Parcel/Seq #: 30540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 635.3800

 Map:

SEC 1024 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575611000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

8,960

1,057,080

200,800

1,069,340

213,060

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN JAMES & DANA

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 217002

Parcel/Seq #: 30542/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.9600

 Map:

SEC 1025 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575612000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

18,746

15,976

294,639

38,726

332,661

76,748

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PINKERTON FARMS LLC

PO BOX 28

BOULDER WY 82923-0028

Owner #: 213165

Parcel/Seq #: 30546/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.9500

 Map:

SEC 1025 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575613200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

338,972

48,108

338,972

48,108

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE B FARMS

BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 13.0000

 Map:

SEC 1026 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575614000000000000

14030  FM 377   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

316,692

164,266

18,150

660

502,408

484,918

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN JAMES & DANA

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 217002

Parcel/Seq #: 30548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 147.2200

 Map:

SEC 1026 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575614500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,806

22,558

155,806

22,558

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUNN REBECCA KEFFER

11663 HANNAH DR

CONFIER CO 80433-7519

Owner #: 218183

Parcel/Seq #: 30549/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.2250

 Map:

SEC 1026 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575615000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,327

22,408

164,327

22,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KEFFER LAURA

11776 W CHENANGO DR #13

MORRISON CO 80465-2039

Owner #: 218182

Parcel/Seq #: 30549/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 160.2250

 Map:

SEC 1026 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575615000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,327

22,408

164,327

22,408

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LITTLE B FARMS

 BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 1113

Parcel/Seq #: 30552/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.2200

 Map:

SEC 1026 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575616000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

172,830

24,605

172,830

24,605

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON LISA KAY REVOCABLE LIVING 

TR

14106 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4330

Owner #: 211006

Parcel/Seq #: 30553/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.6600

 Map:

SEC 1027 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4 IN OCHILTREE

Acct #: 575617000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

13,188

1,810

13,188

1,810

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FINDLEY DANIEL & LACY

15141 COUNTY ROAD J

BOOKER TX 79005-4354

Owner #: 215917

Parcel/Seq #: 30554/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 1027 BLK 43 H&TC

S/3 OF SW/4 IN OCHILTREE

Acct #: 575618000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

2,983

2,983

2,983

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE STEVEN J TRUST

 LOUIS L CHASE TRUSTEE

4641 NEW HOPE ROAD

AUBREY TX 76227-6821

Owner #: 2120

Parcel/Seq #: 30555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 1027 BLK 43 H&TC

N/3 OF THE SW/4 IN OCHILTREE

Acct #: 575619000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,027

192

3,027

192

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SKIPPER JUSTIN & KRISTI

13505 S HWY 23

BOOKER TX 79005

Owner #: 276916

Parcel/Seq #: 30556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 1027 BLK 43 H&TC

MID/3 OF SW/4 IN OCHILTREE

Acct #: 575620000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,983

528

2,983

528

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PITTS GREGORY L

5301 72ND PL

MASPETH NY 11378-1517

Owner #: 259027

Parcel/Seq #: 30557/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 6.1670

 Map:

SEC 1086 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575621000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,386

315

5,386

315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PITTS JEFFREY L

3419 N PENNSYLVANIA ST

UNIT C4

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46205-3442

Owner #: 259026

Parcel/Seq #: 30557/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 6.1670

 Map:

SEC 1086 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575621000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,386

315

5,386

315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PITTS SCOTT R

545 NW 36TH TERRACE

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118-7016

Owner #: 257936

Parcel/Seq #: 30557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 6.1670

 Map:

SEC 1086 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 575621000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,386

315

5,386

315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MILLER ANITA

722 E INDUSTRIAL RD

BOOKER TX 79005-6011

Owner #: 268530

Parcel/Seq #: 30558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 9.0800

 Map:

SEC 1086 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575622000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,459

1,299

9,459

1,299

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEATHERS RODNEY K

2120 SCHAEFFER RD

SEBASTOPOL CA 95472-5555

Owner #: 13005

Parcel/Seq #: 30558/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 9.0800

 Map:

SEC 1086 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575622000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,459

1,299

9,459

1,299

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOLMES JUDY F

1149 ALBERTA CT

KING GEORGE VA 22485

Owner #: 276694

Parcel/Seq #: 30560/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 105.6470

 Map:

SEC 1087 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE E/2

UND. INT

Acct #: 575624000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

93,764

8,840

93,764

8,840

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LIONBERGER JANET F

1643 BISSONNETT STREET

HOUSTON TX 77005

Owner #: 276693

Parcel/Seq #: 30560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 105.6470

 Map:

SEC 1087 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE E/2

UND. INT

Acct #: 575624000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

93,764

8,840

93,764

8,840

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WESTON JOANNE F

43709 BURNING SANDS TERRACE

LEESBURG VA 20176

Owner #: 276695

Parcel/Seq #: 30560/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 105.6470

 Map:

SEC 1087 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE E/2

UND. INT

Acct #: 575624000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

93,765

8,840

93,765

8,840

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30561/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 319.9400

 Map:

SEC 1087 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575625000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

400

516,237

106,477

516,637

106,877

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 30562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 637.9200

 Map:

SEC 1088 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575626000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

673,326

95,536

673,326

95,536

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE PEGGY L CONTRIBUTION TRUST

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3413

Parcel/Seq #: 30563/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.9350

 Map:

SEC 1089 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575627000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

2,928

309,485

39,748

315,713

45,976

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BORN JAMES & DANA

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 217002

Parcel/Seq #: 255854/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 312.9350

 Map:

SEC 1089 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2 LESS 5 ACRES

Acct #: 57562705000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,226

42,823

302,226

42,823

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERFLOW ENERGY LLC

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 216198

Parcel/Seq #: 30564/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 1089 BLK 43 H&TC

5 ACRES IN THE SW/4

Acct #: 575628000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

55,000

55,000

55,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 30565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 636.5100

 Map:

SEC 1090 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575629000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

42,287

54,882

641,520

79,612

741,989

180,081

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY WANDA J CR SHELTER TRUST

 BYRL HARDY & DONNA BRITTAIN 

TRUST

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 211080

Parcel/Seq #: 30567/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 554.0000

 Map:

SEC 1091 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575630000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

553,121

73,719

553,121

73,719

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 30570/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 91.0000

 Map:

SEC 1091 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575632000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

96,216

13,545

96,216

13,545

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY WANDA J CR SHELTER TRUST

 BYRL HARDY & DONNA BRITTAIN 

TRUST

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 211080

Parcel/Seq #: 30571/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 638.2020

 Map:

SEC 1092 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575633000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

664,461

89,645

664,461

89,645

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARCHMAN DALE R & JAMIE D

14490 CO RD 24

PERRYTON TX 79070-6568

Owner #: 7796

Parcel/Seq #: 30572/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.6580

 Map:

SEC 1092 BLK 43 H&TC

NW CORNER

Acct #: 575633100000000000

14490  CO RD 24   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,036

133,604

139,640

139,640

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOSELEY JAMES & MARK

PO BOX 888

PERRYTON TX 79070-0888

Owner #: 8746

Parcel/Seq #: 30573/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.6600

 Map:

SEC 1093 BLK 43 H&TC

SW PART OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 575634000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,778

13,926

760

15,704

2,538

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOSELEY JAMES M & STACEY

PO BOX 888

PERRYTON TX 79070-0888

Owner #: 212681

Parcel/Seq #: 30574/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1093 BLK 43 H&TC

SW PART OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 575634500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

96,500

99,800

99,800

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLATHERS NEAL & JANICE

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 4068

Parcel/Seq #: 30575/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 148.0000

 Map:

SEC 1093 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575635000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

156,939

22,200

156,939

22,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 30577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.9200

 Map:

SEC 1093 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575636010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

340,954

48,135

340,954

48,135

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK ELDA A

1501 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 10943

Parcel/Seq #: 30579/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 1093 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575637000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

103,874

162,708

19,917

269,882

127,091

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARRIS A SIDNEY

1306 CHESTERTON DR

RICHARDSON TX 75080-2801

Owner #: 5317

Parcel/Seq #: 30580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 328.5000

 Map:

SEC 1094 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575638000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

348,341

49,275

348,341

49,275

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS BRIAN

5836 COPPER CANYON DR

THE COLONY TX 75056-7135

Owner #: 211662

Parcel/Seq #: 30582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.5000

 Map:

SEC 1094 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 575639000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

341,979

48,375

341,979

48,375

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITEHEAD JERRY E

2400 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5223

Owner #: 13168

Parcel/Seq #: 30583/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 157.9500

 Map:

SEC 1095 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575640000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,927

21,750

160,927

21,750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITEHEAD JASON

14400 COUNTY RD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6571

Owner #: 255276

Parcel/Seq #: 253618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1095 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 5756402000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A  

3,300

34,477

37,777

37,777

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KRIENKE DANIEL  L

12590 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 7048

Parcel/Seq #: 30584/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 1095 BLK 43 H&TC

2000 15X76 MH

N/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575641000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

17,063

10,000

64,350

4,680

93,063

33,393

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRIS JEB

 HARRIS INSURANCE AGENCY

1220 S GEORGIA ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-1300

Owner #: 216049

Parcel/Seq #: 30585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 1095 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575642000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

81,967

11,785

81,967

11,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FLATHERS NEAL & JANICE

718 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3341

Owner #: 4068

Parcel/Seq #: 30586/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.0400

 Map:

SEC 1095 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575643000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

341,491

48,306

341,491

48,306

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30588/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 318.0000

 Map:

SEC 1096 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575644000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

324,599

46,754

324,599

46,754

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS RYAN L & KATY SCASTA

PO BOX 178

PERRYTON TX 79070-0178

Owner #: 215421

Parcel/Seq #: 30590/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 1096 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575646000000000000

13158  CO RD H PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,650

219,759

32,480

271,362

16,752

525,251

270,641

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 663.0000

 Map:

SEC 1097 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575647800000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

675,556

97,600

675,556

97,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 30600/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 1098 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575649000000000000

12975  FM 377   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

4,950

150,451

7,638

678,574

97,473

841,613

260,512

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 30602/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 330.0800

 Map:

SEC 1099 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575650010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

11,160

321,272

42,361

332,432

53,521

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RHODEN FRANK & DARLA

PO BOX 479

PERRYTON TX 79070-0479

Owner #: 10270

Parcel/Seq #: 30603/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.9700

 Map:

SEC 1099 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE E/2

Acct #: 575650020000000000

12850  CO RD H PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,601

116,221

117,822

117,822

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT W R & E D TRUST

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13538

Parcel/Seq #: 30605/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.1800

 Map:

SEC 1099 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575651000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

41,035

332,304

45,069

373,339

86,104

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT W R & E D TRUST

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13538

Parcel/Seq #: 30606/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1099 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575651100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

128,343

131,643

131,643

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT W R & E D TRUST

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13538

Parcel/Seq #: 30607/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 79.1900

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575652000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

73,895

9,953

73,895

9,953

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J L BRYAN EQUIPMENT & LEASE SVS 

INC

501 E BAXTER ST

SEGUIN TX 78155-1701

Owner #: 257855

Parcel/Seq #: 30608/1

Agent: INGRAM - INGRAM & INGRAM

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8500

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575653000000000000

800 S INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,220

52,514

63,734

63,734

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CARROLL ROBERT

13950 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6902

Owner #: 210332

Parcel/Seq #: 30609/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0300

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575654000000000000

705 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,877

100,130

111,007

111,007

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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J L BRYAN EQUIPMENT & LEASE SVS 

INC

501 E BAXTER ST

SEGUIN TX 78155-1701

Owner #: 257855

Parcel/Seq #: 30610/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3600

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575654100000000000

805 S INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,362

103,254

117,616

117,616

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 30611/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.1600

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575654500000000000

718 S INDUSTRIAL   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

480

6,826

7,306

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 30612/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 2.0100

 Map:

LOT 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575654800000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

19,296

19,296

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POND DAVID WELL SERVICE INC

PO BOX 704

PERRYTON TX 79070-0704

Owner #: 265428

Parcel/Seq #: 30613/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2090

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575655000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

2,759

29,021

31,780

31,780

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL JOHN DBA

CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY

PO BOX 865

PERRYTON TX 79070-0865

Owner #: 1831

Parcel/Seq #: 30614/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4100

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575656000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,412

2,338

7,750

7,750

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILES CAROL & SHAWN

PO BOX 398

PERRYTON TX 79070-0398

Owner #: 4589

Parcel/Seq #: 30615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7400

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575657000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,768

7,796

17,564

17,564

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VALENZUELA ENRIQUE P

13126 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6542

Owner #: 12643

Parcel/Seq #: 30616/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.4400

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

125' X 154'

Acct #: 575658000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,808

101,587

107,395

107,395

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

A & H CONSTRUCTION LLC

PO BOX 1275

PERRYTON TX 79070-1275

Owner #: 255344

Parcel/Seq #: 30618/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8700

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

S 263.1' X 143'

Acct #: 575659000000000000

505 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,484

7,890

19,374

19,374

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TROSPER MAXINE

12 MESA DRIVE

CANYON TX 79015-1708

Owner #: 276508

Parcel/Seq #: 30619/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8800

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575660000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,616

11,041

22,657

22,657

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TURNER 50/50 LLC

PO BOX 1025

PERRYTON TX 79070-1025

Owner #: 214694

Parcel/Seq #: 30620/1

Agent: MERITADLP - MERIT ADVISORS LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.6600

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575661000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,197

12,197

12,197

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA MARIA YOLANDA

HCR 3  BOX 125

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 255517

Parcel/Seq #: 30621/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1.1200

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575662000000000000

901 SE 9TH AVE PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,827

47,888

59,715

59,715

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30623/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6400

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575664000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,318

78,704

96,022

96,022

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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POND DAVID WELL SERVICE INC

PO BOX 704

PERRYTON TX 79070-0704

Owner #: 265428

Parcel/Seq #: 30624/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.3200

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575665000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

24,499

3,427

27,926

27,926

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POND DAVID WELL SERVICE INC

PO BOX 704

PERRYTON TX 79070-0704

Owner #: 265428

Parcel/Seq #: 30625/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.5900

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575666000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,790

208,499

225,289

225,289

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POND DAVID WELL SERVICE INC

PO BOX 704

PERRYTON TX 79070-0704

Owner #: 265428

Parcel/Seq #: 30626/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.8200

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575667000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

10,824

89,208

100,032

100,032

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JADE COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC

1855 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 276312

Parcel/Seq #: 30627/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.2320

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575668000000000000

602 S JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

34,366

184,200

218,566

218,566

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING DALE L

PO BOX 773

PERRYTON TX 79070-0773

Owner #: 5667

Parcel/Seq #: 30630/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.9170

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575671000000000000

316 S JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

9,684

161,364

171,048

171,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GLOBE ENERGY SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 255

SNYDER TX 79550-0255

Owner #: 218397

Parcel/Seq #: 30631/1

Agent: STANCPROP2 - STANCIL PROPERTY TAX 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8460

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575672000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

42,075

42,075

42,075

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERRING DALE L

PO BOX 773

PERRYTON TX 79070-0773

Owner #: 5667

Parcel/Seq #: 214155/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.1540

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5756722

0  JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

22,746

169,338

192,084

192,084

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NABORS COMPLETION & PRODUCTION

 C & J ENERGY SERVICES  TAX DEPT

2885 SANFORD AVE SW #40052

GRANDVILLE MI 49418-1342

Owner #: 214523

Parcel/Seq #: 30632/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.9500

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 575673000000000000

0  JUNIPER PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,152

31,152

31,152

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAY OK INC

PO BOX 701

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 212637

Parcel/Seq #: 30633/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8800

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

HORSE BARN

Acct #: 575674000000000000

0 NE LOOP 143 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

17,438

1,876

113

19,314

17,551

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MACKEY KENNETH L

PO BOX 908

PERRYTON TX 79070-0908

Owner #: 7704

Parcel/Seq #: 213451/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.1200

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5756745

14225  E LOOP 143   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,578

191,755

211,333

211,333

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

128 PEARSON LANE

AZLE TX 76020

Owner #: 275946

Parcel/Seq #: 30634/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.7600

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575675000000000000

0 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

29,146

62,531

91,677

91,677

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JADE COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC

1855 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5701

Owner #: 276312

Parcel/Seq #: 30636/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.8500

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575677000000000000

803 N JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

19,536

34,595

54,131

54,131

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WOLF CREEK INVESTMENT COMPANY 

LLC

PO BOX 750

PERRYTON TX 79070-0750

Owner #: 211611

Parcel/Seq #: 30637/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4540

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575678000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,957

15,957

15,957

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANDO MYRON & HERMINE 1992 

TRUST

300 LANSDALE AVE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94127-1615

Owner #: 216882

Parcel/Seq #: 212536/1

Agent: LBWALKERAS - L B WALKER & ASSOCIA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 57567801

14425  LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,680

311,186

342,866

342,866

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINNEY CLARKE

PO BOX 1068

PERRYTON TX 79070-1068

Owner #: 12014

Parcel/Seq #: 213147/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.9090

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 2

Acct #: 57567802

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

27,360

20,349

47,709

47,709

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STEWARD RESOURCES LLC

2001 SE 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5805

Owner #: 276576

Parcel/Seq #: 30638/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8850

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT IN SE/4

Acct #: 575679000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

21,538

130,018

145,312

296,868

296,868

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING TANK COMPANY

7201 W VICKERY BLVD

BENBROOK TX 76116-9038

Owner #: 212667

Parcel/Seq #: 30639/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.2440

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 575679100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

39,175

763,982

803,157

803,157

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING HUNTER L & AARON M

11951 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6132

Owner #: 214670

Parcel/Seq #: 213719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.3300

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 5756792

402 S JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

14,045

69,100

83,145

83,145

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SWINNEY CLARKE

PO BOX 1068

PERRYTON TX 79070-1068

Owner #: 12014

Parcel/Seq #: 30641/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8400

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575680000000000000

401 S JUNIPER   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

40,550

378,615

419,165

419,165

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EQUITY EXCHANGE

PO BOX 889

PERRYTON TX 79070-0889

Owner #: 9576

Parcel/Seq #: 30642/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.0000

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 575682000000000000

216 SE LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

73,920

61,048

134,968

134,968

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J W RUTZ LLC

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 217753

Parcel/Seq #: 30643/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2300

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575682100000000000

1101 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

8,831

241,524

250,355

250,355

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBIN OF PERRYTON CORP

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 250702

Parcel/Seq #: 30644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2500

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575683000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,474

32,000

44,474

44,474

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK JAMES W ESTATE

 CINDY S CLARK ADAIR

11955 BAMBERG LN

FRISCO TX 75035-6990

Owner #: 2240

Parcel/Seq #: 30645/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.3750

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575684000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

7,623

7,623

7,623

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRANE LEBERRA

305 MAPLE ST

FREDERICKSBURG TX 78624-3046

Owner #: 213183

Parcel/Seq #: 30645/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575684000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,906

1,906

1,906

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1291 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PANCOAST DANNA J

9905 E NORTHPARK

CLAREMORE OK 74017-1498

Owner #: 212355

Parcel/Seq #: 30645/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 0.6880

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575684000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

3,812

3,812

3,812

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POUNDS GENE

5161 S MARION PL

TULSA OK 74135-3841

Owner #: 213184

Parcel/Seq #: 30645/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 0.3440

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575684000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,906

1,906

1,906

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GILES CAROL & SHAWN

PO BOX 398

PERRYTON TX 79070-0398

Owner #: 4589

Parcel/Seq #: 30647/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

WELL SITE

Acct #: 575685000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

1,650

1,650

1,650

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBIN OF PERRYTON CORP

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 250702

Parcel/Seq #: 211131/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.3100

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 5756851

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

31,397

8,203

1,041

39,600

32,438

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING ELECTRIC LLC

402 S JUNIPER ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2274

Owner #: 276615

Parcel/Seq #: 30648/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9600

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575686000000000000

1106 SE 4TH AVE   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

20,698

77,892

98,590

98,590

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 30649/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.7600

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575693000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

26,389

26,389

26,389

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1292 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 30650/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.2400

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575694000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

3,168

33,308

36,476

36,476

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON DAVID D

13 SW 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4613

Owner #: 210151

Parcel/Seq #: 30651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1800

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575695000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

17,094

7,086

24,180

24,180

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS LEO ROBERT JR

PO BOX 982

PERRYTON TX 79070-0982

Owner #: 10127

Parcel/Seq #: 30653/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0500

 Map:

SEC 1100 BLK 43 H&TC

BHND RAWLINS ADDITION

Acct #: 575696000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

11,365

11,365

11,365

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARNEY BRIAN T & RUTH

718 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 3866

Parcel/Seq #: 30654/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 3.0500

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575697000000000000

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,176

13,176

13,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOWNSEND RONALD T & VICKI L

1917 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5807

Owner #: 214796

Parcel/Seq #: 30654/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 3.0500

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575697000000000000

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

13,176

13,176

13,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BHAKTA ROHIT

711 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2308

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 30655/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0300

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

150' X 300'

Acct #: 575698000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

12,360

12,360

12,360

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HARBISON FISCHER SALES

901 N CROWLEY RD

CROWLEY TX 76036-3798

Owner #: 5220

Parcel/Seq #: 30657/1

Agent: JPRICERCOM - JERRY W PRICER & COM

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0300

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

150' X 300'

Acct #: 575701000000000000

14510 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

12,360

70,511

82,871

82,871

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 30659/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.1320

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

MUSUEM OF THE PLAINS

Acct #: 575703000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

39,667

39,667

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FISHER LINDSAY JO

40 HARBIN HILL RD

KALISPELL MT 59901-7728

Owner #: 276472

Parcel/Seq #: 30661/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 63.9400

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575704010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

8,885

181

58,591

8,166

68,532

18,107

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARD BENJAMIN JEROME

PO BOX 549

LAKESIDE MT 59922-0549

Owner #: 276470

Parcel/Seq #: 30661/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 63.9400

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575704010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

8,885

181

58,591

8,166

68,532

18,107

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARD DANIEL CHRISTIAN

144 DAKOTA AVE

WHITEFISH MT 59937-2204

Owner #: 276471

Parcel/Seq #: 30661/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 63.9400

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575704010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

8,885

181

58,591

8,166

68,532

18,107

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LARD KENNETH EUGENE III

PO BOX 8773

KALISPELL MT 59904-1773

Owner #: 276469

Parcel/Seq #: 30661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 63.9400

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575704010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

875

8,885

181

58,591

8,166

68,532

18,107

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 30663/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.6300

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 1

Acct #: 575705000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

16,356

5,400

21,756

21,756

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERMOSILLO SOCORRO

 HECTOR HERMOSILLO

1314 S ETON

PERRYTON TX 79070-4511

Owner #: 5614

Parcel/Seq #: 30664/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.6950

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF TRACT 2

Acct #: 575705100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,258

775

4,258

775

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 212139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.9350

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

N PART OF TRACT 2

Acct #: 575705105

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

76,176

76,176

76,176

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BCI ALLEGIANCE COMMUNICATIONS 

LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

1819 AIRPORT DR

SHAWNEE OK 74804-2640

Owner #: 12137

Parcel/Seq #: 30665/1

Agent: CTMI LLC - CTMI LLC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

S PART OF THE W/2

SATELLITE SYSTEM LOCATION

Acct #: 575705200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

28,800

28,800

28,800

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEEMANN TED JR

 COY MADDOX & TOBY MADDOX

1316 E FRANCIS

PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 211941

Parcel/Seq #: 30667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575707000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

5,250

20,063

25,313

25,313

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEEMANN TED JR

 COY MADDOX & TOBY MADDOX

1316 E FRANCIS

PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 211941

Parcel/Seq #: 30668/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.5700

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575708000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

6,297

6,297

6,297

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEEMANN TED JR

 COY MADDOX & TOBY MADDOX

1316 E FRANCIS

PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 211941

Parcel/Seq #: 30669/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575709000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

7,350

7,350

7,350

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 30670/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.5100

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 575710000000000000

0 E HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

45,420

45,420

45,420

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

ATTN ALAN CLARK

PO BOX 7698

TYLER TX 75711-7698

Owner #: 8438

Parcel/Seq #: 30671/1

Agent: TAXMNGGRP - TAX MANAGEMENT GROU

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.3920

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575711000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

47,494

47,494

47,494

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAUL CARREON PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-0432

Owner #: 276008

Parcel/Seq #: 30672/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.2000

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575712000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

4,320

4,320

4,320

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 30673/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.2200

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575713000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,190

184,890

216,080

216,080

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GORMAN & PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 710

PERRYTON TX 79070-0710

Owner #: 4756

Parcel/Seq #: 30674/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.7900

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575714000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C1  

10,740

10,740

10,740

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1296 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

LEHMAN JOHN H ESTATE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7335

Parcel/Seq #: 30675/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6000

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575715000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

4,800

1,264

6,064

6,064

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON A & T TRUCKING LLC

PO BOX 691

PERRYTON TX 79070-0691

Owner #: 9567

Parcel/Seq #: 30676/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1900

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

IN THE E/2

Acct #: 575716000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

11,210

11,210

11,210

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 30678/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 5.8700

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575716300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

25,358

25,358

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 265322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 113.0000

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TC

CITY DUMP - NE LOOP 143

Acct #: 575716400000000000

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

135,600

135,600

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CITY OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 849

PERRYTON TX 79070-0849

Owner #: 2219

Parcel/Seq #: 30679/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.4100

 Map:

SEC 1101 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575716500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

4,920

4,920

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30680/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575717000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

56,555

8,000

56,555

8,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30680/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575717000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

56,555

8,000

56,555

8,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30680/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 17.7780

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575717000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,852

2,667

18,852

2,667

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30680/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 8.8890

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575717000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,426

1,333

9,426

1,333

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30680/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 8.8890

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575717000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,426

1,333

9,426

1,333

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30680/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.11 

Situs:

 17.7780

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575717000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,852

2,667

18,852

2,667

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 265258/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 98.3180

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN  N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 575717020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

105,656

15,108

105,656

15,108

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 265258/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.38 

Situs:

 147.4770

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN  N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 575717020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

158,483

22,662

158,483

22,662

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 265258/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 49.1590

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN  N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 575717020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

52,828

7,554

52,828

7,554

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 265258/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 24.5800

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN  N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 575717020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,414

3,777

26,414

3,777

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 265258/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 24.5800

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN  N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 575717020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

26,414

3,777

26,414

3,777

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 265258/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 49.1590

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

UND INT IN  N/2 & SW/4

Acct #: 575717020

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

52,828

7,554

52,828

7,554

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PVR NATURAL GAS GATHERING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

800 E SONTERRA BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX 78258-3940

Owner #: 2497

Parcel/Seq #: 250242/1

Agent: M473 - 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.7120

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 57571780000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

141,398

589,496

730,894

730,894

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VILLAGRAN ENERGY SERVICES LLC

ATTN JUAN VILLAGRAN

PO BOX 781

PERRYTON TX 79070-0781

Owner #: 250293

Parcel/Seq #: 30690/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.5700

 Map:

SEC 1102 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575719000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

41,962

41,962

41,962

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY BYRL W

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 5229

Parcel/Seq #: 30691/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 137.4700

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575720000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

148,513

21,326

148,513

21,326

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 211079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 122.0000

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 57572005

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,369

18,300

129,369

18,300

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 211083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

TRACT 42

MAINTENANCE HANGER

Acct #: 575720051

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

56,767

56,767

56,767

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS DAVID N

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST WEALTH MGT 

DPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213042

Parcel/Seq #: 30692/3

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 20.2590

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4 & PART OF NE/4

Acct #: 575721000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

21,533

3,051

21,533

3,051

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS O C ESTATE

FIRSTBANK SOUTH WEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10540

Parcel/Seq #: 30692/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 121.5550

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4 & PART OF NE/4

Acct #: 575721000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,198

18,309

129,198

18,309

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS PHILLIP IRREVOCABLE TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 212092

Parcel/Seq #: 30692/2

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.42 

Situs:

 101.2960

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4 & PART OF NE/4

Acct #: 575721000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

107,665

15,257

107,665

15,257

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 211080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 96.0000

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TC

E PART OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57572104

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,611

14,330

101,611

14,330

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 30693/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.8000

 Map:

SEC 1103 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575722000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,354

288

4,354

288

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON C & AMBER

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 216869

Parcel/Seq #: 30694/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 664.0000

 Map:

SEC 1104 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575723000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

10,900

887,143

153,604

898,043

164,504

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON JANICE K

643 TIFFANY TRL

RICHARDSON TX 75081-5619

Owner #: 250606

Parcel/Seq #: 30697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 158.2560

 Map:

SEC 1105 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575725000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,922

20,868

139,922

20,868

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAMMONS DENISE A

4673 TAYLOR LN

GRAPEVINE TX 76051-8441

Owner #: 250607

Parcel/Seq #: 30697/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 158.2560

 Map:

SEC 1105 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575725000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

139,922

20,868

139,922

20,868

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WATSON LARRY D & CYDNEY K

PO BOX 846

PERRYTON TX 79070-0846

Owner #: 276548

Parcel/Seq #: 30698/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.4890

 Map:

SEC 1105 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575725100000000000

14505  CO RD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,757

134,705

14,940

155,402

155,402

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUECKE JOHN M

 WILLIAM LUECKE

765 B EAST 41ST STREET

HAYS KS 67601-9480

Owner #: 250871

Parcel/Seq #: 30699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 318.0000

 Map:

SEC 1105 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/2

Acct #: 575726000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

322,832

46,539

322,832

46,539

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINNICK KENRA

7515 FM 1729

SHALLOWATER TX 79363-3302

Owner #: 276628

Parcel/Seq #: 30700/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 74.1300

 Map:

SEC 1106 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575727000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,883

11,066

77,883

11,066

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITE GENA

1699 ARBALA RD APT 212

SULPHUR SPRINGS TX 75482-4757

Owner #: 276627

Parcel/Seq #: 30700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 74.1300

 Map:

SEC 1106 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575727000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,883

11,066

77,883

11,066

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILKES DAVID E & DEBBIE J LIV TRUST

PO BOX 472

PERRYTON TX 79070-0472

Owner #: 13220

Parcel/Seq #: 30702/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 16.7400

 Map:

SEC 1106 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 575727101000000000

14570  CO RD 21   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

215,868

8,400

13,133

796

240,701

228,364

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30705/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 486.0000

 Map:

SEC 1106 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2 & THE NE/4

Acct #: 575729000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

515,354

72,900

515,354

72,900

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30707/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 1107 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575731000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

78,796

686,988

97,260

765,784

176,056

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RJT LAND LP

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 255436

Parcel/Seq #: 30710/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 646.6900

 Map:

SEC 1108 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575732000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

683,057

95,996

683,057

95,996

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREGELLAS EQUIPMENT LLC

13500 HIGHWAY 23

BOOKER TX 79005-4509

Owner #: 275958

Parcel/Seq #: 265256/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3000

 Map:

SEC 1108 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 57573203

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,560

645

4,560

645

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY WANDA J CR SHELTER TRUST

 BYRL HARDY & DONNA BRITTAIN 

TRUST

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 211080

Parcel/Seq #: 30713/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 651.0000

 Map:

SEC 1109 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575734000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

673,222

88,987

673,222

88,987

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INGRAM LINDA ROZAN

7529 NW ROLANDO RD

LAWTON OK 73505-1291

Owner #: 213595

Parcel/Seq #: 265260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 36.4600

 Map:

SEC 1110 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE N/2

UND INT

Acct #: 57573501

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

32,715

2,585

32,715

2,585

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEBB CHARLES E

PO BOX 338

PRAIRIE GROVE AR 72753-0338

Owner #: 213596

Parcel/Seq #: 265260/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 36.4600

 Map:

SEC 1110 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE N/2

UND INT

Acct #: 57573501

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

32,715

2,585

32,715

2,585

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DEVERS EUGENE L

13620 HIGHWAY 15

BOOKER TX 79005-4130

Owner #: 3182

Parcel/Seq #: 265261/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 109.3800

 Map:

SEC 1110 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE N/2

Acct #: 57573502

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

95,541

7,587

95,541

7,587

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEVERS DARRELL LIVING TRUST

 A DARRELL & ELIZABETH A DEVERS

HC3 BOX 87

BEAVER OK 73932

Owner #: 250726

Parcel/Seq #: 265262/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 401.0600

 Map:

SEC 1110 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57573505

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

353,731

24,216

353,731

24,216

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 30718/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 64.0000

 Map:

SEC 1110 BLK 43 H&TC

E 1/5 OF THE S 1/2

Acct #: 575736000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,447

5,891

59,447

5,891

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 30719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1111 BLK 43 H&TC

THE N/2

Acct #: 575737000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

337,995

47,844

337,995

47,844

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 30720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1111 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S/2

Acct #: 575738000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

336,525

47,576

336,525

47,576

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE JOHN R & REGINA JO ESTATE

2006 SW 23RD AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5812

Owner #: 740

Parcel/Seq #: 30721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 1112 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2

Acct #: 575739000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

336,377

47,849

336,377

47,849

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 265267/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 1112 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2

Acct #: 57573902

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

336,377

47,849

336,377

47,849

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAMASTER FAMILY HOLDING LLC

 CYRUS T LAMASTER MANAGING 

PARTNER

49 PLUM ST

BASALT CO 81621-9105

Owner #: 7123

Parcel/Seq #: 30722/1

Agent: FARMNATCO - FARMERS NATIONAL COM

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1113 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575739500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

168,387

23,865

168,387

23,865

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 30723/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 275.7300

 Map:

SEC 1113 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4 & SE/4 OF SW/4

& W/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575740000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

292,034

41,228

292,034

41,228

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLT CRAIG & SUSAN

PO BOX 461

BOOKER TX 79005-0461

Owner #: 5918

Parcel/Seq #: 30724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.2660

 Map:

SEC 1113 BLK 43 H&TC

NE/4

Acct #: 575740100000000000

14000  CO RD G   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,039

95,304

102,343

3,441

98,902

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBINSON SHIRLEY ANN

101 NW 2ND AVE

BOOKER TX 79005-6021

Owner #: 10472

Parcel/Seq #: 30725/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 1113 BLK 43 H&TC

NW/4 & NE/4 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575741000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

5,587

209,959

29,700

218,846

38,587

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBINSON SHIRLEY ANN

101 NW 2ND AVE

BOOKER TX 79005-6021

Owner #: 10472

Parcel/Seq #: 30727/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 1114 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575742000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,500

31,532

4,395

33,032

5,895

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 30728/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 371.8500

 Map:

SEC 1114 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575743000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

403,622

57,550

403,622

57,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES ALBERTO F & PAULA

PO BOX 633

BOOKER TX 79005-0633

Owner #: 4698

Parcel/Seq #: 30730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.6500

 Map:

SEC 1114 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575744010000000000

14080  CO RD G   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,023

30,100

36,123

36,123

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN LOIS M FAMILY TRUST

TERRY BUSCHMAN

PO BOX 855

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0855

Owner #: 213730

Parcel/Seq #: 30732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 1114 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575745000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

223,242

13,388

223,242

13,388

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEIDEN KAY E

4601 GRACELANN

SHAWNEE OK 74804-2368

Owner #: 8923

Parcel/Seq #: 30733/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.5000

 Map:

SEC 1115 BLK 43 H&TC

N PART

Acct #: 575746000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,221

2,393

16,221

2,393

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEIDEN LIVING TRUST

 WARREN & MARGURITE NEIDEN 

TTEES

2708 LONGLEAF DR

MOBILE AL 36693-4028

Owner #: 8925

Parcel/Seq #: 30734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.5000

 Map:

SEC 1115 BLK 43 H&TC

THE S PART

Acct #: 575746100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

16,221

2,393

16,221

2,393

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS BRADLEY W

532 ELLISON TRCE

ARGYLE TX 76226

Owner #: 275965

Parcel/Seq #: 30735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.5000

 Map:

SEC 1174 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575747000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,896

1,359

9,896

1,359

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1306 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SORENSEN MARY ANN

711 BRADFORD ST

LANTANA TX 76226-6444

Owner #: 11570

Parcel/Seq #: 30736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.5000

 Map:

SEC 1174 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575748000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,896

1,359

9,896

1,359

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS BRADLEY W

532 ELLISON TRCE

ARGYLE TX 76226

Owner #: 275965

Parcel/Seq #: 30737/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 9.5000

 Map:

SEC 1174 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575749000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,896

1,359

9,896

1,359

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SORENSEN MARY ANN

711 BRADFORD ST

LANTANA TX 76226-6444

Owner #: 11570

Parcel/Seq #: 30737/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 9.5000

 Map:

SEC 1174 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575749000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,896

1,359

9,896

1,359

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARRIS A SIDNEY

1306 CHESTERTON DR

RICHARDSON TX 75080-2801

Owner #: 5317

Parcel/Seq #: 30739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.0000

 Map:

SEC 1175 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575751000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

167,867

23,932

167,867

23,932

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 30740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 483.0000

 Map:

SEC 1175 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2 & THE SW/4

Acct #: 575752000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

517,440

73,746

517,440

73,746

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAGLE GORDEN

3210 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5308

Owner #: 212281

Parcel/Seq #: 30741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 642.0000

 Map:

SEC 1176 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575753000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

682,235

96,675

682,235

96,675

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOCKING JOHN R

15092 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-4118

Owner #: 5807

Parcel/Seq #: 30743/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.0000

 Map:

SEC 1177 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575754100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

326,061

47,075

326,061

47,075

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE 1177 FARM, LLC

3953 MAPLE AVE SUITE 350

DALLAS TX 75219

Owner #: 276856

Parcel/Seq #: 30748/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1177 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575755000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

385,988

62,375

385,988

62,375

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LANGLEY SCHULTZ ASHLEY PAIGE

3464 KICKAPOO RD

WAYNESVILLE IL 61778-1432

Owner #: 10913

Parcel/Seq #: 30749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.5000

 Map:

SEC 1178 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NW/4

Acct #: 575756000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

158,124

22,988

158,124

22,988

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN JAMES & DANA

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 217002

Parcel/Seq #: 30750/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.5000

 Map:

SEC 1178 BLK 43 H&TC

THE NE/4

Acct #: 575756100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

155,294

22,957

155,294

22,957

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BORN JAMES & DANA

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 217002

Parcel/Seq #: 30751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.5000

 Map:

SEC 1178 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SE/4

Acct #: 575756200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

167,902

23,903

167,902

23,903

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ SARAH KELLY

3465 UNIQUE WAY

LAS VEGAS NV 89129-6725

Owner #: 10924

Parcel/Seq #: 30752/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.5000

 Map:

SEC 1178 BLK 43 H&TC

THE SW/4

Acct #: 575756300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,204

23,862

154,204

23,862

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 30753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 278.0000

 Map:

SEC 1179 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575757000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,520

41,224

293,520

41,224

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GDS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

504 S POLK ST STE 101

AMARILLO TX 79101-2318

Owner #: 4487

Parcel/Seq #: 30754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 367.0000

 Map:

SEC 1179 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2 & THE S 47 ACRES OF E/2

Acct #: 575758000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

380,066

52,974

380,066

52,974

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUECKE JOHN M

 WILLIAM LUECKE

765 B EAST 41ST STREET

HAYS KS 67601-9480

Owner #: 250871

Parcel/Seq #: 30755/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.0000

 Map:

SEC 1180 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575759000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

341,392

47,429

341,392

47,429

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUMSEY SHIRLEY REV TRUST

1705 AVENUE C

DODGE CITY KS 67801-4516

Owner #: 10632

Parcel/Seq #: 30756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 1180 BLK 43 H&TC

N/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575760000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

174,429

24,654

174,429

24,654

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HARDY WANDA J CR SHELTER TRUST

 BYRL HARDY & DONNA BRITTAIN 

TRUST

1705 TEXAS ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5611

Owner #: 211080

Parcel/Seq #: 30757/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.0000

 Map:

SEC 1180 BLK 43 H&TC

S/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575761000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

170,321

23,505

170,321

23,505

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30759/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 650.0000

 Map:

SEC 1181 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575762010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,300

125,608

665,468

85,133

794,376

214,041

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 30760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL SOW FARM

ENTRANCE, SOW FARM #1 & #2

1998 TCEQ       BPP #201500109

Acct #: 575762010100000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,917,265

1,917,265

1,917,265

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL SOW FARM #3

COMMERCIAL SOW FARM #4

BPP #201500103

Acct #: 5757620102

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,046,686

2,046,686

2,046,686

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 30768/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 1182 BLK 43 H&TC

THE E/2

Acct #: 575768010000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

339,328

48,000

339,328

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 210749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

COMMERCIAL SOW FARM #5

COMMERICAL SOW FARM #6

BPP #201500104

Acct #: 57576802

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,059,749

2,059,749

2,059,749

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 211011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

GILT ACCLAMATION SITE

TCEQ FACTORS

BPP #201500110

Acct #: 57576803

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

316,883

316,883

316,883

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 258021/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 111.2400

 Map:

SEC 1182 BLK 43 H&TC

THE W/3 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 57576804000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,850

100,572

115,838

16,386

220,260

120,808

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BRANCH JACQUELINE J LIFE EST

2705 ABBEY RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-2702

Owner #: 259103

Parcel/Seq #: 30770/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 111.1800

 Map:

SEC 1182 BLK 43 H&TC

E 2/3 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575769000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

117,896

16,677

117,896

16,677

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEONARD CAROLYN B

6812 NEWMAN DR

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73162-7442

Owner #: 7392

Parcel/Seq #: 30770/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 111.1800

 Map:

SEC 1182 BLK 43 H&TC

E 2/3 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 575769000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

117,896

16,677

117,896

16,677

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT JAMES T

PO BOX 757

PERRYTON TX 79070-0757

Owner #: 13524

Parcel/Seq #: 30772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 283.0000

 Map:

SEC 1183 BLK 43 H&TC

W/2

Acct #: 575770000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

6,400

274,348

31,523

280,748

37,923

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOLFRUM STEPHEN E

413 NW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2120

Owner #: 217824

Parcel/Seq #: 30773/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 1183 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575770100000000000

13220  CR F   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,300

59,445

62,745

62,745

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINNICK KENRA

7515 FM 1729

SHALLOWATER TX 79363-3302

Owner #: 276628

Parcel/Seq #: 30774/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 1183 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575771000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,776

2,893

19,776

2,893

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHITE GENA

1699 ARBALA RD APT 212

SULPHUR SPRINGS TX 75482-4757

Owner #: 276627

Parcel/Seq #: 30774/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 1183 BLK 43 H&TC

SW/4 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 575771000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,776

2,893

19,776

2,893

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BROWN DEAN K

8745 ROAD 7

LIBERAL KS 67901-4901

Owner #: 214135

Parcel/Seq #: 30776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 325.4000

 Map:

SEC 1183 BLK 43 H&TC

E/2

Acct #: 575772000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

336,801

48,191

336,801

48,191

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALSTON SARA

6012 PALMETTO TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-3509

Owner #: 276014

Parcel/Seq #: 30777/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 62.1770

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,356

7,334

60,356

7,334

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART NICHOLAS WALSH

4615 SW 37TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4323

Owner #: 276616

Parcel/Seq #: 30777/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 62.1770

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,356

7,334

60,356

7,334

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KING JACQUELYN BRILLHART TRUST

FIRST BANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 30777/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 62.1770

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,356

7,334

60,356

7,334

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL DEBRA L TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211055

Parcel/Seq #: 30777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 310.8850

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

301,779

36,668

301,779

36,668

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL KATHERINE CLAIR

3196 THISTLE DR

LANCASTER PA 17601-1376

Owner #: 274759

Parcel/Seq #: 30777/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 62.1770

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,356

7,334

60,356

7,334

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ROHRS EMILY WALSH TRUST

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 85

Parcel/Seq #: 30777/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 62.1770

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,356

7,334

60,356

7,334

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAVES JIMMY R

PO BOX 749

PERRYTON TX 79070-0749

Owner #: 4817

Parcel/Seq #: 30778/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 12.2320

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773100000000000

14650  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,555

301,652

316,207

316,207

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRO INCORPORATED

PO BOX 303

PERRYTON TX 79070-0303

Owner #: 2747

Parcel/Seq #: 30780/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575773300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

825

18,000

18,825

18,825

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANO NOAH F & ELVIA

PO BOX 891

PERRYTON TX 79070-0891

Owner #: 211229

Parcel/Seq #: 30781/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1500

 Map:

SEC 1184 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575774000000000000

14660  CO RD 20   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

8,498

251,913

260,411

260,411

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALSTON SARA

6012 PALMETTO TRL

AMARILLO TX 79106-3509

Owner #: 276014

Parcel/Seq #: 30783/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.6100

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575775000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,613

2,492

17,613

2,492

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART NICHOLAS WALSH

4615 SW 37TH AVE

AMARILLO TX 79109-4323

Owner #: 276616

Parcel/Seq #: 30783/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.6100

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575775000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,613

2,492

17,613

2,492

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1313 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

KING JACQUELYN BRILLHART TRUST

FIRST BANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 30783/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.6100

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575775000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,613

2,492

17,613

2,492

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL DEBRA L TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUSTEE

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 211055

Parcel/Seq #: 30783/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 83.0500

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575775000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

88,066

12,458

88,066

12,458

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOEL KATHERINE CLAIR

3196 THISTLE DR

LANCASTER PA 17601-1376

Owner #: 274759

Parcel/Seq #: 30783/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.6100

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575775000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,613

2,492

17,613

2,492

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROHRS EMILY WALSH TRUST

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

201 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 85

Parcel/Seq #: 30783/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 16.6100

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

SE/4

Acct #: 575775000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,613

2,492

17,613

2,492

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STONE FAMILY LIVING TRUST

 STEVEN STONE & LISA STONE

2002 BAYLOR ST

DUARTE CA 91010-1918

Owner #: 213731

Parcel/Seq #: 30787/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 208.5600

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TC

S 208.56 ACRES IN THE W/2

Acct #: 575776300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

220,959

31,210

220,959

31,210

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIS BEN D

2505 UTICA LN

PERRYTON TX 79070-5844

Owner #: 3657

Parcel/Seq #: 30789/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 66.1280

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575776810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

70,082

9,904

70,082

9,904

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH LINDY E

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8159

Parcel/Seq #: 30789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.38 

Situs:

 99.1910

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575776810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

105,123

14,856

105,123

14,856

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER GRIFFITH JILL

4211 PALACIO DR

AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 276082

Parcel/Seq #: 30789/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 33.0640

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575776810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

35,041

4,952

35,041

4,952

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER LAUREN ELAINE TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276086

Parcel/Seq #: 30789/6
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 16.5320

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575776810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,520

2,476

17,520

2,476

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER SARA ELIZABETH TRUST

 MARK ELLIS SHAFFER

7709 BENT TREE

AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 276085

Parcel/Seq #: 30789/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.06 

Situs:

 16.5320

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575776810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,520

2,476

17,520

2,476

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHAFFER WAIDE PAIGE

12803 CO RD D

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276083

Parcel/Seq #: 30789/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.13 

Situs:

 33.0640

 Map:

SEC 1185 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575776810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

35,041

4,952

35,041

4,952

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 30795/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 518.1500

 Map:

SEC 1186 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575778000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

483,927

86,315

483,927

86,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACIAS JESUS E

2305 GEORGIA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5009

Owner #: 216900

Parcel/Seq #: 211322/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 31.4600

 Map:

SEC 1186 BLK 43 H&TC

2006 28X60 SOLITAIRE DW MH

2009 14X50 MH LABEL NTA1469834

OUT OF S/2 ON S SIDE OF HWY 15

Acct #: 57577801

12950  HWY 15   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,000

58,204

59,379

28,399

4,419

148,982

125,002

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE JOSE S

12930 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6552

Owner #: 211474

Parcel/Seq #: 212086/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 33.5000

 Map:

SEC 1186 BLK 43 H&TC

1997 28X80 SOLITAIR DW MH

OUT OF S/1 ON S SIDE OF HWY 15

Acct #: 575778011

12930  HWY 15 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

63,467

54,180

12,128

121,147

79,095

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY JUDGE

OR HIS SUCCESSOR

511 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3127

Owner #: 9115

Parcel/Seq #: 211081/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 55.3500

 Map:

SEC 1186 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 5757785

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,693

8,303

58,693

8,303

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT & LINDY LIFE 

EST

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 250770

Parcel/Seq #: 30797/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 659.0000

 Map:

SEC 1187 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575779100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

84,976

23,832

558,144

84,755

666,952

193,563

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUSTON FREDERICK R

4104 BOB O LINK RD

GILMER TX 75645-7351

Owner #: 6154

Parcel/Seq #: 30798/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 1187 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575780000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,400

1,076

15,476

15,476

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK LUCY

PO BOX 474

PERRYTON TX 79070-0474

Owner #: 10947

Parcel/Seq #: 30800/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 335.1410

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575781100000000000

14641 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

17,467

112,058

3,794

303,739

42,948

437,058

2,957

173,310

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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JACAM CHEMICALS 2013 LLC

PO BOX 96

STERLING KS 67579-0096

Owner #: 217637

Parcel/Seq #: 30801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 34.9280

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 575782000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

83,827

83,827

83,827

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAJ PROPERTIES LLC

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070-0435

Owner #: 257778

Parcel/Seq #: 211312/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 14.4640

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 57578201

12775 NE LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

34,714

705,348

740,062

740,062

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODEO DOWNS LLC

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275825

Parcel/Seq #: 265223/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.0850

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

IN SE/4

Acct #: 5757820102

12775 NE LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

31,404

31,404

31,404

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

INTEGRITY H20 LLC

12785 NE LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275879

Parcel/Seq #: 212833/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 11.0200

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE E/2

Acct #: 575782011

12785  LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

26,448

287,519

313,967

313,967

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIMMY LEE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3484

Parcel/Seq #: 212529/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 13.2170

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE E/2

TRACT 2

Acct #: 57578202

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

12,944

11,988

793

24,932

13,737

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REYES GABRIEL & SILVIA

PO BOX 383

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 259070

Parcel/Seq #: 212868/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 13.2170

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

LOT 1 A 13.217 ACRE TRACT

OUT OF THE E/2 OF 1188

Acct #: 575782021

14635  CO RD 17   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

208,293

55,376

9,815

572

276,984

267,741

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BENCOMO JESUS M & MARIA

2110 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5036

Owner #: 827

Parcel/Seq #: 213149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575782022

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

15,120

14,880

30,000

30,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC COY DAVID J

PO BOX 570

PERRYTON TX 79070-0570

Owner #: 8071

Parcel/Seq #: 211349/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 108.3100

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

PART OF THE E/2

Acct #: 57578203

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

57,112

9,972

72,995

5,429

143,579

76,013

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORR ELLEN

PO BOX 817

PERRYTON TX 79070-6540

Owner #: 250377

Parcel/Seq #: 211772/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.0000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE E/2

Acct #: 57578205

12770  CO RD F   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

145,198

6,349

420

155,047

149,118

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ACOSTA ARTURO & ELDA

12760 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6540

Owner #: 250994

Parcel/Seq #: 211773/1

Agent: WELLSFARGO - WELLS FARGO REAL ES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 4.5000

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 57578207

12760  CO RD F PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

15,120

82,307

97,427

1,940

95,487

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 212527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 25.4940

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

TRACT 4 - 12.277 ACRES

TRACT 3 - 13.217 ACRES

OUT OF THE E/2

Acct #: 57578209

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

24,576

3,824

24,576

3,824

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RODEO DOWNS LLC

PO BOX 435

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 275825

Parcel/Seq #: 212556/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 12.2310

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TC

OUT OF THE E/2

TRACT 5

Acct #: 575782092

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

11,791

11,791

11,791

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILKENS L DOUG

PO BOX 389

PERRYTON TX 79070-0389

Owner #: 13218

Parcel/Seq #: 30803/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.0190

 Map:

SEC 1188 BLK 43 H&TCAcct #: 575783000000000000

14660 N US HWY 83   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,533

107,272

5,999

130,804

130,804

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL DELLA H

12053 IRISH MIST RD NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87122-3116

Owner #: 276553

Parcel/Seq #: 30827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 180.6000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 44 W FREEZEAcct #: 580001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,378

22,590

164,378

22,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL JAMES TALBOT

PO BOX 16031

LUBBOCK TX 79490-6031

Owner #: 2918

Parcel/Seq #: 30827/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 180.6000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 44 W FREEZEAcct #: 580001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,378

22,590

164,378

22,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TY LLC

PO BOX 854

PERRYTON TX 79070-0854

Owner #: 263298

Parcel/Seq #: 30827/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 180.6000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK 44 W FREEZEAcct #: 580001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

164,378

22,590

164,378

22,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLE CHARLOTTE ANN

PO BOX 1235

COLBERT OK 74733-1235

Owner #: 215942

Parcel/Seq #: 30893/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 185.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK 44 E C HOOPERAcct #: 580002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,700

7,480

71,700

7,480

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS CAROLYN W

2500 WILSON RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-7503

Owner #: 10521

Parcel/Seq #: 31023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 257.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK 44 POLLARD

THE E/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 580003010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,787

9,766

74,787

9,766

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JARVIS BRYCE R MANAGEMENT TRUST

 BURL BUCHANAN TRUSTEE

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 217604

Parcel/Seq #: 31079/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.40 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 44 E C HOOPERAcct #: 580005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

100,707

7,144

100,707

7,144

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS BRYCE R TRUST A

 BURL BUCHANAN

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 213055

Parcel/Seq #: 31079/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 40.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 44 E C HOOPERAcct #: 580005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

25,177

1,786

25,177

1,786

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS JOANNA TRUST

 BURL BUCHANAN TRUSTEE

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 211577

Parcel/Seq #: 31079/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK 44 E C HOOPERAcct #: 580005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

125,884

8,930

125,884

8,930

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOLYNN LLP & ADELPHE LLP

 BOB PEARSON

PO BOX 598

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0598

Owner #: 7558

Parcel/Seq #: 31080/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 495.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK 44 E C HOOPERAcct #: 580006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

387,669

53,959

387,669

53,959

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FRESH LLC

8 CANYON VIEW DR

DALHART TX 79022-4100

Owner #: 256605

Parcel/Seq #: 210969/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 44 E C HOOPER

THE W/2

Acct #: 5800075

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

489,920

104,400

489,920

104,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOLYNN LLP & ADELPHE LLP

 BOB PEARSON

PO BOX 598

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0598

Owner #: 7558

Parcel/Seq #: 31083/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK 44 E C HOOPER

E/2

Acct #: 580008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

283,280

39,386

283,280

39,386

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS CAROLYN W

2500 WILSON RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-7503

Owner #: 10521

Parcel/Seq #: 31099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 610.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 44 POLLARDAcct #: 580012010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

177,510

23,180

177,510

23,180

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPARKS BROTHERS

 DEAN & JERRY SPARKS

PO BOX 1036

GRUVER TX 79040-1036

Owner #: 213443

Parcel/Seq #: 31101/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 288.6100

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 44 POLLARD

W/2 EXCEPT A 6.84 ACRE

EASEMENT IN THE S END

Acct #: 580013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

171,326

13,167

171,326

13,167

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS CAROLYN W

2500 WILSON RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-7503

Owner #: 10521

Parcel/Seq #: 31103/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 261.6900

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 44 POLLARD

ALL THE E/2 & A 6.84 ACRE

EASEMENT ALONG BOTTOM OF SW/2

Acct #: 580014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,077

10,194

86,077

10,194

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPARKS BROTHERS

 DEAN & JERRY SPARKS

PO BOX 1036

GRUVER TX 79040-1036

Owner #: 213443

Parcel/Seq #: 31104/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 21.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 44 POLLARD

S PART

Acct #: 580015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

17,010

1,134

17,010

1,134

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORSE OIL COMPANY

PO BOX 416

GRUVER TX 79040-0416

Owner #: 8741

Parcel/Seq #: 31106/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 300.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 44 POLLARD

THE S/2

Acct #: 580016030000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

291,945

45,755

291,945

45,755

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 31114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 196.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 44 POLLARDAcct #: 580017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

274,637

55,450

274,637

55,450

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEEKS FAMILY LIVING TRUST

1106 PUEBLO DR

RICHARDSON TX 75080-2913

Owner #: 8360

Parcel/Seq #: 31115/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.42 

Situs:

 223.4400

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

245,395

43,464

245,395

43,464

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEEKS REVIS J

1901 CLUBVIEW DR

AMARILLO TX 79124-1732

Owner #: 217847

Parcel/Seq #: 31115/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 42.5600

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

46,742

8,279

46,742

8,279

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWELL FRANCES

1202 S 3RD ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-3035

Owner #: 8965

Parcel/Seq #: 31115/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 266.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

292,137

51,743

292,137

51,743

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRELL MATTHEW TUCKER

PO BOX 324

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0324

Owner #: 276081

Parcel/Seq #: 31118/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 68.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 580019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

31,681

2,239

32,776

5,100

66,696

39,020

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 210813/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 355.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

W/2 & W 25 ACRES OF NE/4

Acct #: 580019011

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

513,476

105,344

513,476

105,344

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CORRELL ANDREW EDMOND

PO BOX 421

GROOM TX 79039

Owner #: 276080

Parcel/Seq #: 265316/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 68.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

IN THE N/E 4

Acct #: 58001905

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,100

5,272

42,100

5,272

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CHERVENKA JULIE V & LEE EDWARD

11229 N 2070 RD

CANUTE OK 73626

Owner #: 214409

Parcel/Seq #: 31120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

THE SE/4

Acct #: 580021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

136,188

17,152

136,188

17,152

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNELLY JAMES & KIKI

805 WILMETH DRIVE

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3637

Owner #: 255446

Parcel/Seq #: 31121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 617.8500

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

763,326

143,567

763,326

143,567

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS F W & BETTY

1014 WILMETH DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3642

Owner #: 211077

Parcel/Seq #: 252558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 9.1550

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 58002220000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

8,825

1,373

8,825

1,373

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GWIN DENNIS J & SHERRIE E

JOINT TENANTS

12924 COUNTY ROAD 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5804

Owner #: 256601

Parcel/Seq #: 31122/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 31.0340

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 44 GILLIAM

MID PART OF SECTION

Acct #: 580022500000000000

12924  CR 5 SPEARMAN TX 79081 5804 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

137,826

19,699

13,305

3,214

172,580

162,489

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOS NINAS LP

1310 SHADY LN

HONDO TX 78861-1013

Owner #: 251011

Parcel/Seq #: 31123/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 299.5030

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

IN THE W/2

Acct #: 580023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

361,297

67,485

361,297

67,485

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOOD LARAMIE & CAMI

PO BOX 486

PERRYTON TX 79070-0486

Owner #: 216981

Parcel/Seq #: 31125/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 7.5000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

THE W PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 580023500000000000

12850  CO RD 6 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

13,125

96,729

109,854

109,854

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL THOMAS BRODIE

2913 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5303

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 31126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 7.5000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

IN THE E PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 580023600000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

26,442

7,230

1,125

33,672

27,567

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 31127/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK 44 G ANDERSON

E/2

Acct #: 580024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

371,912

69,594

371,912

69,594

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 31128/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 338.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 44 K C KIRBYAcct #: 580025000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

497,444

104,045

497,444

104,045

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILLIPS 66 PIPELINE LLC

 PROPERTY TAX - S1364

PO BOX 421959

HOUSTON TX 77242-1959

Owner #: 213253

Parcel/Seq #: 31129/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1400

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK 44 K C KIRBY

SE/4

Acct #: 580025500000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

2,174

2,174

2,174

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 31132/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 163.3200

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 44 K C KIRBYAcct #: 580026200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

254,208

54,578

254,208

54,578

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEEKS FAMILY LIVING TRUST

1106 PUEBLO DR

RICHARDSON TX 75080-2913

Owner #: 8360

Parcel/Seq #: 31136/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.47 

Situs:

 2.8830

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,779

433

2,779

433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MEEKS REVIS J

1901 CLUBVIEW DR

AMARILLO TX 79124-1732

Owner #: 217847

Parcel/Seq #: 31136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.03 

Situs:

 0.1920

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

185

29

185

29

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWELL FRANCES

1202 S 3RD ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-3035

Owner #: 8965

Parcel/Seq #: 31136/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 3.0750

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,965

462

2,965

462

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK LARRY

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 12009

Parcel/Seq #: 31138/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 2.3000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,217

345

2,217

345

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK TERRYE

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 250505

Parcel/Seq #: 31138/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 2.3000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK 44 G ANDERSONAcct #: 580029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,217

345

2,217

345

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRLBECK JUDY STUMP

11610 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6719

Owner #: 11919

Parcel/Seq #: 31139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 94.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 44 S J BLACKAcct #: 580030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

80,281

10,740

80,281

10,740

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SALAS MARIA E & CELESTINO

& GREGORIO SALAS

PO BOX 545

PERRYTON TX 79070-0545

Owner #: 213690

Parcel/Seq #: 31141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 22.3000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 44 S J BLACKAcct #: 580031002000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

23,069

1,375

24,444

24,444

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWN W E JR

288 COUNTY ROAD 340

HONDO TX 78861-6809

Owner #: 1480

Parcel/Seq #: 31142/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 94.3100

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 44 S J BLACK

ALL LAND S OF THE FM ROAD

Acct #: 580031010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

90,915

14,147

90,915

14,147

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 31143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 122.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK 44 S J BLACKAcct #: 580032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

216,077

48,224

216,077

48,224

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KEAN NICHOLAS & JENNIFER

12920 COUNTY ROAD 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5804

Owner #: 215402

Parcel/Seq #: 211342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 16.2400

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 44 GILLIAM

LAND & IMP BTWN BRADY&GWIN

Acct #: 58003401

12920  CO RD 5 SPEARMAN TX 79081 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

12,916

182,509

22,813

221,738

221,738

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GWIN ERIC  J & VALERIE K

12998 COUNTY ROAD 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081

Owner #: 216958

Parcel/Seq #: 213738/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.1130

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 44 GILLIAM

THE N 10.113 ACRES

Acct #: 58003403

12998  CO RD 5   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,698

78,639

96,337

18,743

77,594

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ESLICK ERIC W & BRIANNE N

12890 CO RD 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081

Owner #: 257786

Parcel/Seq #: 254820/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 6.0000

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 44 GILLIAM

THE VERY S END OF SECTION

Acct #: 58003404000

12890  CO RD 5   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,500

222,192

232,692

232,692

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ESLICK JUSTIN

602 E 11TH AVE

SPEARMAN TX 79081-4013

Owner #: 276284

Parcel/Seq #: 31147/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1130

 Map:

SEC 33 BLK 44 GILLIAM

IN THE S END OF THE SECTION

Acct #: 580034100000000000

12900  CO RD 5   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,292

5,292

5,292

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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VINCENT BRIAN LAWRENCE

3449 CINDERELLA LN

AMARILLO TX 79121-1501

Owner #: 254192

Parcel/Seq #: 31148/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 134.5000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGERAcct #: 580035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

129,658

20,175

129,658

20,175

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 31149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 99.2000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGERAcct #: 580036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

168,205

37,440

168,205

37,440

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK HOWARD LEWIS &

LINDA SUE FAM LVG TR

3501 DOUBLEWOOD DR

LONGVIEW TX 75604-1300

Owner #: 267509

Parcel/Seq #: 31150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 126.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGERAcct #: 580037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

19,520

122,204

18,855

141,724

38,375

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 250188/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGERAcct #: 58003720000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

43,200

43,200

43,200

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC COOP

PO BOX 1008

PERRYTON TX 79070-1008

Owner #: 9043

Parcel/Seq #: 31151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGERAcct #: 580038000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

6,000

6,000

6,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURGER BEVERLY ELAINE

13517 CR 5

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276910

Parcel/Seq #: 31153/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 50.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGERAcct #: 580039100000000000

13529  CO RD 5   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

14,000

66,964

127,301

41,283

6,525

249,548

1,278

213,512

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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MACZKO JAMES &/OR JILL COMER

 JAMES E MACZKO

PO BOX 712918

SAN DIEGO CA 92171-2918

Owner #: 7708

Parcel/Seq #: 31155/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGER

S/160 OF N/240 ACRES

Acct #: 580040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

143,820

23,140

143,820

23,140

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRAMSTORFF JEANNE FAMILY TR 

ESTATE

PO BOX 250

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0250

Owner #: 4798

Parcel/Seq #: 31156/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 40 BLK 44 MESSENGER

THE N 80 ACRES

Acct #: 580041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,700

11,785

74,700

11,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAAKESTAD LOUISE REV TRUST

 WALTER E MAAKESTAD

PO BOX 70

LAKE MINCHUMINA AK 99757-0070

Owner #: 7691

Parcel/Seq #: 31161/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 101.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

49,692

3,838

49,692

3,838

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAVLO PAUL S

PO BOX 1096

GRUVER TX 79040-1096

Owner #: 11746

Parcel/Seq #: 31161/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.69 

Situs:

 222.2000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

109,322

8,444

109,322

8,444

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAAKESTAD LOUISE REV TRUST

 WALTER E MAAKESTAD

PO BOX 70

LAKE MINCHUMINA AK 99757-0070

Owner #: 7691

Parcel/Seq #: 31164/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 104.6880

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,848

4,165

55,848

4,165

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAVLO PAUL S

PO BOX 1096

GRUVER TX 79040-1096

Owner #: 11746

Parcel/Seq #: 31164/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.69 

Situs:

 230.3130

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

122,865

9,163

122,865

9,163

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MAAKESTAD LOUISE REV TRUST

 WALTER E MAAKESTAD

PO BOX 70

LAKE MINCHUMINA AK 99757-0070

Owner #: 7691

Parcel/Seq #: 31180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 108.7500

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,990

4,339

57,990

4,339

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAVLO PAUL S

PO BOX 1096

GRUVER TX 79040-1096

Owner #: 11746

Parcel/Seq #: 31180/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.69 

Situs:

 239.2500

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

127,578

9,545

127,578

9,545

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MAAKESTAD LOUISE REV TRUST

 WALTER E MAAKESTAD

PO BOX 70

LAKE MINCHUMINA AK 99757-0070

Owner #: 7691

Parcel/Seq #: 31183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.31 

Situs:

 108.7500

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,495

4,315

57,495

4,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STAVLO PAUL S

PO BOX 1096

GRUVER TX 79040-1096

Owner #: 11746

Parcel/Seq #: 31183/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.69 

Situs:

 239.2500

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

126,489

9,493

126,489

9,493

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER WESLEY A & GLENDA

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 210309

Parcel/Seq #: 31186/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 339.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,375

128,631

13,668

130,006

15,043

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER WESLEY A & GLENDA

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 210309

Parcel/Seq #: 213736/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 19.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK 45 H&TC

THE W 19 ACRES OF N/2 WHICH

LIES IN OCHILTREE COUNTY

Acct #: 5850055

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,056

839

10,056

839

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SCHROEDER WESLEY A & GLENDA

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 210309

Parcel/Seq #: 210121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 364.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 58500601

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

3,500

5,781

45,772

291,574

39,505

346,627

94,558

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHROEDER WESLEY A & GLENDA

14575 COUNTY ROAD 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-6129

Owner #: 210309

Parcel/Seq #: 211356/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2001 28X69 FUQUA MHAcct #: 5850060101

14575  CO RD 1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

59,667

59,667

59,667

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRILLHART SAM & MARY

PO BOX 51047

AMARILLO TX 79159-1047

Owner #: 1355

Parcel/Seq #: 31189/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 373.5000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK 45 H&TCAcct #: 585007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

306,921

37,710

306,921

37,710

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN LOIS M FAMILY TRUST

TERRY BUSCHMAN

PO BOX 855

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0855

Owner #: 213730

Parcel/Seq #: 31265/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1,280.0000

 Map:

H C DAY HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

502,023

49,550

502,023

49,550

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TIMMONS LIVING TRUST 2005

DELBERT

1313 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4514

Owner #: 214350

Parcel/Seq #: 31266/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 171.0000

 Map:

BIRD DUVALAcct #: 590002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

21,624

271,070

58,960

292,694

80,584

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DENNEY LYNDA LIFE ESTATE

13971 STONE KEY WAY

FORTVILLE IN 46040-9674

Owner #: 256743

Parcel/Seq #: 31267/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 386.6670

 Map:

T EDWARDS HEADRIGHT

UND INT IN SEC 1-4

Acct #: 590003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

389

255,913

26,513

256,302

26,902

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MORRIS DARRELL TESTAMENTARY 

TRUST

MARJOR MORRIS TRUSTEE

2405 SEQUOIA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5827

Owner #: 8703

Parcel/Seq #: 31267/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1,160.0000

 Map:

T EDWARDS HEADRIGHT

UND INT IN SEC 1-4

Acct #: 590003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

1,167

767,738

79,540

768,905

80,707

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS MARJOR IRREVOCABLE TR

SCOTT MORRIS TRUSTEE

RT 1  BOX 61

BALKO OK 73931

Owner #: 256741

Parcel/Seq #: 31267/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 386.6670

 Map:

T EDWARDS HEADRIGHT

UND INT IN SEC 1-4

Acct #: 590003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

389

255,913

26,513

256,302

26,902

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS SCOTT

RT 1  BOX 61

BALKO OK 73931

Owner #: 256742

Parcel/Seq #: 31267/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 386.6670

 Map:

T EDWARDS HEADRIGHT

UND INT IN SEC 1-4

Acct #: 590003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

389

255,913

26,513

256,302

26,902

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 31268/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 171.2500

 Map:

HICKMAN HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

102,636

7,616

102,636

7,616

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 31268/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 171.2500

 Map:

HICKMAN HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

102,636

7,616

102,636

7,616

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

YEARY GRADY ESTATE

BRADY YEARY

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 13585

Parcel/Seq #: 31269/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

MC GEE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

189,891

29,949

189,891

29,949

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CUDD CLAY ROSS

4708 MATADOR TRL

AMARILLO TX 79109-5916

Owner #: 257909

Parcel/Seq #: 31270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 133.0000

 Map:

MC GEE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,209

16,051

111,209

16,051

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNCAN LANA

PO BOX 292

CANADIAN TX 79014

Owner #: 276786

Parcel/Seq #: 31270/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 66.5000

 Map:

MC GEE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,605

8,026

55,605

8,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRIFFIN JONNYE ELLEN CUDD

1819 BOWLING GREEN CT

NORMAN OK 73071-7332

Owner #: 257908

Parcel/Seq #: 31270/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 133.0000

 Map:

MC GEE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,209

16,051

111,209

16,051

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILSON RUSSELL

RR 1 BOX 5

BALKO OK 73931

Owner #: 276787

Parcel/Seq #: 31270/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 66.5000

 Map:

MC GEE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

55,604

8,026

55,604

8,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MERKEL NINA FLORENE

1702 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4812

Owner #: 250821

Parcel/Seq #: 31271/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.7000

 Map:

MC GEE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

177,765

13,933

177,765

13,933

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAWK SONDRA

HC 3 BOX 37

PERRYTON TX 79070-9514

Owner #: 212148

Parcel/Seq #: 31273/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 252.5500

 Map:

SD 8 MC GEE

WEST PART OF SD 8

MC GEE HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 590008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

17,500

133,630

50,938

16,800

218,868

218,868

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 211331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1,521.9000

 Map:

SEC 4 MC GEE

SD 4-5, N PART 6-7 & NE PART 8

MC GEE HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 59000804

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,169,812

171,606

1,169,812

171,606

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 211332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1,402.0300

 Map:

SEC 6 MC GEE

S PART SD 6-7 & S/E PART SD 8

MC GEE HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 59000806

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,046,360

164,391

1,046,360

164,391

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN DIANA LYNN CUDD

115 S FOREST LN

DOUBLE OAK TX 75077-8284

Owner #: 212422

Parcel/Seq #: 31275/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 133.2000

 Map:

SD 9 MC GEE

MC GEE HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 590009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,167

9,998

6,029

94,081

9,936

111,275

27,130

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD DENNIS

1013 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3805

Owner #: 2804

Parcel/Seq #: 31275/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 133.2000

 Map:

SD 9 MC GEE

MC GEE HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 590009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,167

9,998

6,029

94,081

9,936

111,275

27,130

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUDD DUANE HOWARD

4415 S ONG ST

AMARILLO TX 79110-2041

Owner #: 212423

Parcel/Seq #: 31275/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 133.2000

 Map:

SD 9 MC GEE

MC GEE HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 590009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,167

9,998

6,029

94,081

9,936

111,275

27,130

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BETTY CLAUDE W MD ESTATE

1206 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4035

Owner #: 214217

Parcel/Seq #: 31277/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 426.0000

 Map:

W J MITCHELL HEADRIGHT

N 426 ACRES OF  W 746 ACRES

Acct #: 590010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

398,850

54,948

398,850

54,948

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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YEARY GRADY ESTATE

BRADY YEARY

2102 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5806

Owner #: 13585

Parcel/Seq #: 31279/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

W J MITCHELL HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590011100000000000

1422  CO RD 6   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

41,206

22,406

503,891

62,067

571,003

129,179

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSENITZ TINA

14898 NW SANTA FE LAKE RD

NEWTON KS 67114-3067

Owner #: 1687

Parcel/Seq #: 31280/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

W J MITCHELL HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

264,579

24,016

264,579

24,016

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STONE LISA MASON LIVG TRUST

13630 SPRUCEWOOD DR

DALLAS TX 75240-3633

Owner #: 266432

Parcel/Seq #: 31282/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 420.0000

 Map:

G F SAGE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

367,165

59,043

367,165

59,043

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN LOIS M FAMILY TRUST

TERRY BUSCHMAN

PO BOX 855

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0855

Owner #: 213730

Parcel/Seq #: 31283/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1,280.0000

 Map:

T J SPARKS HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

649,999

56,327

653,499

59,827

Land Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON STEPHEN D

PO BOX 318

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0318

Owner #: 210605

Parcel/Seq #: 31284/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 1,172.0000

 Map:

TOMLINSON HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590015000000000000

11765  CO RD E   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

93,290

24,217

865,011

96,532

986,018

217,539

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 31326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 325.0000

 Map:

J J WARE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590016000000000000

11750  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

32,994

1,800

292,861

39,855

329,405

76,399

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 31326/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 325.0000

 Map:

J J WARE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590016000000000000

11750  FM 1267   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

32,994

1,800

292,861

39,855

329,405

76,399

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HAWK SONDRA

HC 3 BOX 37

PERRYTON TX 79070-9514

Owner #: 212148

Parcel/Seq #: 31327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1,115.5000

 Map:

WM WILMUTH HEADRIGHT

UPPER NE CORNER

Acct #: 590017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

C  

465,029

465,029

465,029

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN LOIS M FAMILY TRUST

TERRY BUSCHMAN

PO BOX 855

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0855

Owner #: 213730

Parcel/Seq #: 31328/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3,489.5000

 Map:

WM WILMUTH HEADRIGHT

SE CORNER & ALL THE W PART

Acct #: 590018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

63,712

208

1,564,248

137,549

1,631,668

204,969

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 31329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 324.0000

 Map:

XIMENES HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,146

38,840

293,146

38,840

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 31332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 324.0000

 Map:

XIMENES HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

312,336

48,600

312,336

48,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 31333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 324.0000

 Map:

XIMENES HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

14,400

312,336

48,600

326,736

63,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 31334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.4700

 Map:

SEC 4 XIMENES

XIMENES HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 590022000000000000

13495  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

14,823

42,331

57,154

57,154

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WEED BUSTERS INC

5819 E 21ST PL

TULSA OK 74114-2311

Owner #: 210114

Parcel/Seq #: 210019/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 157.5300

 Map:

SEC 4 XIMENES

XIMENES HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 59002201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

134,317

16,219

134,317

16,219

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 31336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 168.0000

 Map:

XIMENES HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

150,226

22,736

150,226

22,736

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY DAVY

11808 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6133

Owner #: 4993

Parcel/Seq #: 31337/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 168.0000

 Map:

XIMENES HEADRIGHTAcct #: 590024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

161,952

25,200

161,952

25,200

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH KEVIN L TRUST

12371 COUNTY ROAD 9

PERRYTON TX 79070-7131

Owner #: 212666

Parcel/Seq #: 32302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1,082.5000

 Map:

J J BALLENTINE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,387,093

274,244

1,387,093

274,244

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORSE OIL COMPANY

PO BOX 416

GRUVER TX 79040-0416

Owner #: 8741

Parcel/Seq #: 32304/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 395.5000

 Map:

J J BALLENTINE HEADRIGHT

S OF FM RD - 5 ACRES

Acct #: 600003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

114,780

6,768

345,778

49,479

470,826

174,527

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS CAROLYN W

2500 WILSON RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-7503

Owner #: 10521

Parcel/Seq #: 32306/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 277.0000

 Map:

A VONDA HOYA HEADRIGHT

THE NW/4

Acct #: 600004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,943

13,022

173,943

13,022

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS CAROLYN W

2500 WILSON RD

PERRYTON TX 79070-7503

Owner #: 10521

Parcel/Seq #: 32307/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 555.0000

 Map:

A VONDA HOYA HEADRIGHT

THE S/2

Acct #: 600005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

282,352

24,000

282,352

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 32308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 138.4000

 Map:

A VONDA HOYA HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

133,646

20,335

133,646

20,335

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH SCOTT

710 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3349

Owner #: 8166

Parcel/Seq #: 32308/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 138.4000

 Map:

A VONDA HOYA HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

133,646

20,335

133,646

20,335

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 210830/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 626.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 WBD SMITH

TRACT 5 & S 1/2 OF TRACT 6

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 60000901

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

818,066

161,322

818,066

161,322

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS DAVID N

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST WEALTH MGT 

DPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 213042

Parcel/Seq #: 32314/3

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.08 

Situs:

 41.2790

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

57,559

11,714

57,559

11,714

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROGERS O C ESTATE

FIRSTBANK SOUTH WEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10540

Parcel/Seq #: 32314/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 247.6750

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

345,355

70,287

345,355

70,287

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PHILLIP IRREVOCABLE TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 212092

Parcel/Seq #: 32314/2

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.42 

Situs:

 206.3960

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

287,796

58,572

287,796

58,572

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS O C ESTATE

FIRSTBANK SOUTH WEST

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10540

Parcel/Seq #: 212517/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 180.0000

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHT

N180 ACRES OF THE E/2

Acct #: 6000105

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

241,254

50,196

241,254

50,196

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS JIM O

733 COTTER DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3711

Owner #: 3003

Parcel/Seq #: 32315/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 675.3500

 Map:

SEC 2 WBD SMITH HEADRIGHT

1988 16X80  MH

ALL OF TRACTS 2 & 3 & THE S/2

OF THE N 135.3 A OF THE E/2

Acct #: 600011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

32,476

802,237

148,303

834,713

180,779

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 32316/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 420.5200

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

683,478

153,232

683,478

153,232

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 32318/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.5100

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHT

IN THE E/2

Acct #: 600013010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

482,084

103,670

482,084

103,670

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BROWN KELLY

1014 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070-1181

Owner #: 1447

Parcel/Seq #: 32321/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 418.0000

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

402,952

62,700

402,952

62,700

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN KELLY

1014 MICHIGAN

PERRYTON TX 79070-1181

Owner #: 1447

Parcel/Seq #: 32324/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 115.4300

 Map:

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHT

IN THE N PART OF THE N/2

Acct #: 600015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

111,275

17,315

111,275

17,315

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 211060/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.5700

 Map:

SEC 6 WBD SMITH

IN THE S PART OF THE N/2

WBD SMITH HEADRIGHT

Acct #: 60001501

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,940

36,024

160,940

36,024

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AKERS FRANK & ELAINE

6106 US HIGHWAY 136

ALBANY MO 64402-8231

Owner #: 129

Parcel/Seq #: 32327/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.38 

Situs:

 120.0000

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

195,060

42,675

195,060

42,675

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLIER JAMES R

10233 MILLSTONE DR APT 4101

LENEXA KS 66220-2598

Owner #: 217313

Parcel/Seq #: 32327/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 33.3440

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

54,201

11,858

54,201

11,858

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COLLIER STEPHEN E

6818 FORSYTHE DR

PANAMA CITY FL 32404-4923

Owner #: 2391

Parcel/Seq #: 32327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 33.3440

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

54,201

11,858

54,201

11,858

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LOWARY MARY ANN

1329 UNIVERSITY AVE UNIT 106

WAUKEE IA 50263-8497

Owner #: 7622

Parcel/Seq #: 32327/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:

 66.6560

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

108,349

23,705

108,349

23,705

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOODY RUTH

5801 N BEDFORD AVE

KANSAS CITY MO 64151-4842

Owner #: 13486

Parcel/Seq #: 32327/5
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:

 66.6560

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

108,349

23,705

108,349

23,705

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWELL FRANCES

1202 S 3RD ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-3035

Owner #: 8965

Parcel/Seq #: 32330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 93.4800

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

89,430

13,595

89,430

13,595

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEEKS FAMILY LIVING TRUST

1106 PUEBLO DR

RICHARDSON TX 75080-2913

Owner #: 8360

Parcel/Seq #: 32331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.83 

Situs:

 77.9000

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

74,525

11,329

74,525

11,329

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEEKS REVIS J

1901 CLUBVIEW DR

AMARILLO TX 79124-1732

Owner #: 217847

Parcel/Seq #: 32331/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 15.5800

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

14,905

2,266

14,905

2,266

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FLOWERS ROY B

12 GLOVER PL

SPEARMAN TX 79081-4003

Owner #: 4135

Parcel/Seq #: 32332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 362.7300

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

22,750

42,010

11,057

460,665

90,241

536,482

166,058

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SWINK LARRY

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 12009

Parcel/Seq #: 32335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 232.0000

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,855

269,008

48,900

272,863

52,755

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK TERRYE

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 250505

Parcel/Seq #: 32335/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 232.0000

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

3,855

269,008

48,900

272,863

52,755

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SWINK LARRY

1332 CANYON BRIDGE LN

EDMOND OK 73034-7082

Owner #: 12009

Parcel/Seq #: 32336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

J WHITE HEADRIGHTAcct #: 600022100000000000

12585  CO RD 8   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

57,823

61,323

61,323

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 32521/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,640

1,500

9,640

1,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROGERS PHILLIP & LINDA TRUST

 FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST TRUST DEPT

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 10543

Parcel/Seq #: 33076/1

Agent: FSBSWTDEP - FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 547.8400

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

683,682

132,298

683,682

132,298

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN DANNY

PO BOX 266

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0266

Owner #: 211586

Parcel/Seq #: 33308/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.5400

 Map:

SEC 1-2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,445

260,181

264,626

264,626

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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REDWINE LINDA

11804 COUNTY ROAD N

PERRYTON TX 79070-6730

Owner #: 10166

Parcel/Seq #: 33317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4600

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610004000000000000

11804  CO RD N   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

805

55,168

55,973

55,973

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BEAUCHAMP SAMUEL KENT

PO BOX 301

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0301

Owner #: 215936

Parcel/Seq #: 33318/1

Agent: FNBLAJUNTA - FIRST NATIONAL BANK LA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3300

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK JT TWNG

PART OF SECTIONS 1 & 2

Acct #: 610005000000000000

13890  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,516

217,948

219,464

219,464

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 33319/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.2500

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,500

103,446

107,946

107,946

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THURMAN BROTHERS

DANNY THURMAN

PO BOX 49

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 12342

Parcel/Seq #: 33320/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8300

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,660

64,120

71,780

71,780

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FOSTER TESTING COMPANY INC

PO BOX 1940

WEATHERFORD OK 73096-1940

Owner #: 4202

Parcel/Seq #: 33325/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 58.2450

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

PT OF THE NE/4 & 456

Acct #: 610010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

44,367

111,588

155,955

155,955

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HORN E DEAN

14140 COUNTY ROAD 7

PERRYTON TX 79070-6130

Owner #: 5995

Parcel/Seq #: 33326/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 40.8530

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

N/40.853 AC OF 81.890 TRACT

Acct #: 610011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

33,224

5,620

33,224

5,620

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1342 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GONZALES ANTONIO

22 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 4699

Parcel/Seq #: 211006/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 61001101

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,712

7,712

7,712

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DAVID W & BRENDA

13795 FM 376

PERRYTON TX 79070-6775

Owner #: 218274

Parcel/Seq #: 211007/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 LOT JT TWNG

2011 30X76 PINNACLE DW MH

OUT OF THE SW CORNER

Acct #: 61001102

13795  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,820

90,601

95,421

95,421

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES LILIA

PO BOX 419

PERRYTON TX 79070-0419

Owner #: 218272

Parcel/Seq #: 214151/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 61001103000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,820

4,820

4,820

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALES FRANK & BECKY

PO BOX 235

PERRYTON TX 79070-0235

Owner #: 218420

Parcel/Seq #: 214158/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

OUT OF THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 61001104000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,928

1,928

1,928

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE SANDI KAY

1130 VIEW DR NW

SALEM OR 97304

Owner #: 276722

Parcel/Seq #: 33327/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 6.6670

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610011200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,427

1,000

6,427

1,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW ADAM RUSSELL

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276724

Parcel/Seq #: 33327/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 6.6670

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610011200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,427

1,000

6,427

1,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SNOW ANNE

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276721

Parcel/Seq #: 33327/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610011200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,280

3,000

19,280

3,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOKOLOW CRISTA LEE

690 QUILT PL

HENDERSON NV 89052-2875

Owner #: 276723

Parcel/Seq #: 33327/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 6.6670

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610011200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,427

1,000

6,427

1,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHASE SANDI KAY

1130 VIEW DR NW

SALEM OR 97304

Owner #: 276722

Parcel/Seq #: 265589/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 6.8400

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

S/41.067 AC OF 81.890  TRACT

Acct #: 610011300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,593

1,026

6,593

1,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW ADAM RUSSELL

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276724

Parcel/Seq #: 265589/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 6.8390

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

S/41.067 AC OF 81.890  TRACT

Acct #: 610011300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,593

1,026

6,593

1,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SNOW ANNE

PO BOX 269

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 276721

Parcel/Seq #: 265589/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 20.5190

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

S/41.067 AC OF 81.890  TRACT

Acct #: 610011300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

19,780

3,078

19,780

3,078

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOKOLOW CRISTA LEE

690 QUILT PL

HENDERSON NV 89052-2875

Owner #: 276723

Parcel/Seq #: 265589/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 6.8400

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

S/41.067 AC OF 81.890  TRACT

Acct #: 610011300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,593

1,026

6,593

1,026

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUTLER & SON INC

PO BOX 287

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0287

Owner #: 1700

Parcel/Seq #: 33329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

22

Acct #: 610013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

37,986

3,856

600

41,842

38,586

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

R & E ENTERPRISE LLC

PO BOX 635

PERRYTON TX 79070-0635

Owner #: 213650

Parcel/Seq #: 33330/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 316.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

THE W/2

Acct #: 610014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

304,624

47,400

304,624

47,400

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONNER HARRIETT

2301 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5845

Owner #: 2479

Parcel/Seq #: 33331/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,820

750

4,820

750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOP OF TEXAS RURAL RAIL DISTRICT

CLAY SCHNELL

1001 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3539

Owner #: 216536

Parcel/Seq #: 265471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 4.3000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

RRROW

Acct #: 610015500000000000

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

41,280

41,280

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURK BETTY JANE

13879 FM 376

FARNSWORTH TX 79033

Owner #: 217858

Parcel/Seq #: 33332/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.6550

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610016000000000000

13879  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,146

69,238

70,384

70,384

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NOGGLE GARY D & LESA

PO BOX 92

PERRYTON TX 79070-0092

Owner #: 9015

Parcel/Seq #: 33333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.4770

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610017000000000000

13873  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

835

144,924

145,759

145,759

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PRIBBLE CHAD N

2002 SW 22ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5804

Owner #: 211033

Parcel/Seq #: 213644/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.5420

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 6100175

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

949

23,760

24,709

24,709

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PUTMAN RONNY G & VICKY

PO BOX 304

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0304

Owner #: 211538

Parcel/Seq #: 33334/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5180

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610018000000000000

13865  FM 376 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

907

75,896

76,803

76,803

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BURGESS KEITH

PO BOX 273

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0273

Owner #: 1608

Parcel/Seq #: 33335/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.5100

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610019000000000000

13896  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

893

92,530

93,423

93,423

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORGAN LOUIS & JAMIE

PO BOX 519

PERRYTON TX 79070-0519

Owner #: 250960

Parcel/Seq #: 33336/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.8600

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK JT TWNG

OUT OF THE NE PART

Acct #: 610020000000000000

13861  FM 376 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

1,505

101,500

103,005

103,005

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS 2012 INVEST TRUST

PO BOX 751

PERRYTON TX 79070-0751

Owner #: 250748

Parcel/Seq #: 210013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 288.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK JT TWNG

N SIDE OF HIGHWAY 15

Acct #: 61002101

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

374,803

77,324

374,803

77,324

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING HUNTER L & AARON M

11951 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6132

Owner #: 214670

Parcel/Seq #: 33340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 225.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK JT TWNG

S SIDE OF HIGHWAY 15

Acct #: 610021500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

300,060

59,600

300,060

59,600

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCHMAN PROPERTIES LTD

KIT BUSCHMAN

8228 CLEAR SPRING LN

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182-8201

Owner #: 253099

Parcel/Seq #: 33342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK JT TWNG

OUT OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 610022100000000000

13755  CO RD 5   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

127,509

26,650

607,332

90,900

764,991

248,559

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 33343/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 628.5000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

759,645

141,947

759,645

141,947

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCOTT DOUGLAS D & JANINE C

13785 FM 376

PERRYTON TX 79070-6775

Owner #: 10967

Parcel/Seq #: 33344/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 11.6000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK JT TWNG

IN THE NE/4

Acct #: 610023100000000000

13785  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

20,300

232,726

40,890

293,916

13,949

279,967

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT DOROTHY ESTATE TRUST

DAVIS & ROBBINS TRUSTEES

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 3648

Parcel/Seq #: 33346/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

813

307,377

47,992

308,190

48,805

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ELLIOTT FAMILY FARMS LLC

KATHRYN ELLIOTT DAVIS

13008 BURNT OAK RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120-8940

Owner #: 218157

Parcel/Seq #: 33346/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.5000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

813

307,377

47,992

308,190

48,805

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEEDIG LENIS FERN

7410 WOODMONT DR

AMARILLO TX 79119-6410

Owner #: 11031

Parcel/Seq #: 33355/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 599.1900

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610026020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

565,098

84,899

565,098

84,899

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BARNES TANNER & AMY

PO BOX 233

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0233

Owner #: 276188

Parcel/Seq #: 33356/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 32.5400

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610026200000000000

13698  FM 376   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

27,700

150,607

181,807

181,807

Land Homesite: 

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN TERRY

PO BOX 17

WAKA TX 79093-0017

Owner #: 1686

Parcel/Seq #: 33357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

1,505

394,415

40,322

399,420

45,327

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 33358/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

SW/4

Acct #: 610028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

152,880

23,208

152,880

23,208

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 33359/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

SE/4

Acct #: 610029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

150,478

22,330

150,478

22,330

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLACK STEVEN G

1307 BELMONT PARK

CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902-6388

Owner #: 214214

Parcel/Seq #: 33361/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

W/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 610030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,755

5,880

31,755

5,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE MARCIA A

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 210167

Parcel/Seq #: 33361/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

W/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 610030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,755

5,880

31,755

5,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PADGETT BARBARA M

2908A MARALANE AVE

DODGE CITY KS 67801-2176

Owner #: 214215

Parcel/Seq #: 33361/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 26.6670

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

W/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 610030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,755

5,880

31,755

5,880

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ABERLE MARK W & JANICE C LVG 

TRUST

 MARK W & JANICE C ABERLE

2318 N STONEYBROOK CT

WICHITA KS 67226-3603

Owner #: 276619

Parcel/Seq #: 33362/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

W/2 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 610030100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NAVARRETE FERNANDO G & NOEMI

12598 COUNTY ROAD Q

PERRYTON TX 79070-6738

Owner #: 8883

Parcel/Seq #: 33363/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

E/2 OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 610030200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE DOUGLAS W & MARCIA A

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 216458

Parcel/Seq #: 33364/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK JT TWNG

E/2 OF THE NE/4

Acct #: 610030300000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

77,120

12,000

77,120

12,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 33366/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610031010000000000

13550  CO RD 5 FARNSWORTH  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

7,000

72,763

856,792

171,967

936,555

251,730

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 33371/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK JT TWNG

SE/4

Acct #: 610033000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

62,793

10,818

62,793

10,818

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LAMASTER JOSEPH R

12301 HIGHWAY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-6306

Owner #: 7127

Parcel/Seq #: 33371/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK JT TWNG

SE/4

Acct #: 610033000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

62,793

10,818

62,793

10,818

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 33372/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 317.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK JT TWNG

N/2

Acct #: 610034100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

203,649

22,255

203,649

22,255

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OSBORNE MICHAEL L

2118 ASCOT LN

SUGAR LAND TX 77479-6683

Owner #: 275815

Parcel/Seq #: 33373/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK JT TWNG

SW/4

Acct #: 610035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,207

2,674

31,207

2,674

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OSBORNE THADDEUS M III

879 CASINO RD

NOCONA TX 76255

Owner #: 275814

Parcel/Seq #: 33373/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK JT TWNG

SW/4

Acct #: 610035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,207

2,674

31,207

2,674

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SPINDLE DEBRA J

6805 N LIBBY

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73132

Owner #: 275813

Parcel/Seq #: 33373/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.3330

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK JT TWNG

SW/4

Acct #: 610035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

31,207

2,674

31,207

2,674

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON FARMS

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 12300

Parcel/Seq #: 33374/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 257.9800

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK JT TWNG

WEST PART

Acct #: 610036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

248,693

38,697

248,693

38,697

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BOZEMAN K N & C J TRUST

PO BOX 786

PERRYTON TX 79070-0786

Owner #: 1206

Parcel/Seq #: 210629/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0200

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK JT TWNG

SW CORNER

Acct #: 61003601

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

4,040

4,040

4,040

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARLINGTON JANNA M

 JANET BLASINGAME

806 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 276246

Parcel/Seq #: 33375/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 90.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK JT TWNG

N/2 OF E/360 ACRES

Acct #: 610037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,760

13,500

86,760

13,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LAYTON STACY

 JANET BLASINGAME

806 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 276247

Parcel/Seq #: 33375/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 90.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK JT TWNG

N/2 OF E/360 ACRES

Acct #: 610037000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

86,760

13,500

86,760

13,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LOZAR WILLIAM H III

PO BOX 1103

PERRYTON TX 79070-1103

Owner #: 214030

Parcel/Seq #: 33376/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK JT TWNG

NW PART

Acct #: 610038000000000000

13600  FM 376 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

17,900

5,518

4,025

27,443

27,443

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA VERNON L & JEAN

2309 INDIANA DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5039

Owner #: 9966

Parcel/Seq #: 33379/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 180.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK JT TWNG

S/2 OF THE E/360 ACRES

Acct #: 610039100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

173,520

27,000

173,520

27,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 33381/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

2,188

154,016

23,710

156,204

25,898

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LADD FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

1032 CONFIDENCE DR

LONGMONT CO 80504-8417

Owner #: 276911

Parcel/Seq #: 33381/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

2,188

154,016

23,710

156,204

25,898

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LADD MICHAEL LANE

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 7098

Parcel/Seq #: 33381/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

2,188

154,016

23,710

156,204

25,898

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STUMP J R FAMILY TRUST A

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 11915

Parcel/Seq #: 33381/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

2,188

154,016

23,710

156,204

25,898

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 33385/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

9,600

816,239

159,533

825,839

169,133

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRLBECK JUDY STUMP

11610 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6719

Owner #: 11919

Parcel/Seq #: 33386/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

569,891

86,175

569,891

86,175

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOMHOFF ANNA FAMILY TRUST

 STEVEN HANSKA CO-TRUSTEE

2701 SUMMIT DR

EDMOND OK 73034-7956

Owner #: 1076

Parcel/Seq #: 33387/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

572,902

87,192

572,902

87,192

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BATMAN GRAIN INC

PO BOX 222

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0222

Owner #: 714

Parcel/Seq #: 33389/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

612,792

95,656

612,792

95,656

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 275959

Parcel/Seq #: 33390/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 644.0000

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

582,304

77,032

582,304

77,032

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 212900/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

SEC 17 & 18     BBP #201500113

CONLEY SOW/NURSERY/TRANS

2007 TCEQ FACTOR

Acct #: 6100451

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

1,797,913

1,797,913

1,797,913

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 33391/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK JT TWNG

THE NE/4

Acct #: 610046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

244,858

52,158

244,858

52,158

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 33392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK JT TWNG

N/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 610046500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,791

11,521

71,791

11,521

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EDIGER RUSSELL S AND VELMA L

PO BOX 453

BUHLER KS 67522-0453

Owner #: 211522

Parcel/Seq #: 211085/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK JT TWNG

S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 61004651

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

60,272

10,380

60,272

10,380

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 33393/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK JT TWNG

THE SW/4

Acct #: 610047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212,726

44,132

212,726

44,132

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 33394/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK JT TWNG

THE NW/4

Acct #: 610048000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,019

23,909

154,019

23,909

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IRLBECK JUDY STUMP

11610 COUNTY ROAD U

PERRYTON TX 79070-6719

Owner #: 11919

Parcel/Seq #: 33396/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610049100000000000

11610  CO RD U PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

70,393

26,617

597,164

91,462

697,674

5,800

186,172

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 33397/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK JT TWNG

E/2

Acct #: 610050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

977

429,553

88,371

430,530

89,348

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FARMS LLC

1291 US HIGHWAY 258 N

KINSTON NC 28504-7209

Owner #: 218341

Parcel/Seq #: 33399/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK JT TWNG

THE W/2

Acct #: 610052000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

96,720

489,920

104,400

586,640

201,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

R M & L FARMS LLC

10312 STONESIDE TRAIL

FORT WORTH TX 76244-6381

Owner #: 276231

Parcel/Seq #: 33400/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 133.3330

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK JT TWNG

S/2 OF SW/4 &

N/2 OF THE SE/4 & NE/4

& S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 610053000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

720

150,553

24,936

153,023

27,406

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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RD & KM FARMS LLC

1600 N SUMNER ST

PAMPA TX 79065-4198

Owner #: 276232

Parcel/Seq #: 33400/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 266.6670

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK JT TWNG

S/2 OF SW/4 &

N/2 OF THE SE/4 & NE/4

& S/2 OF THE SE/4

Acct #: 610053000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

1,440

301,107

49,872

306,047

54,812

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH LARRY DON

13139 COUNTY ROAD 11

PERRYTON TX 79070-6712

Owner #: 11466

Parcel/Seq #: 33401/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 133.8300

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK JT TWNG

PART OF THE W/2

Acct #: 610054000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

169,080

32,530

169,080

32,530

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH EDDIE CLYDE

ATHENA DU PRE

6009 DAHOON DRIVE

PENSACOLA FL 32526-3247

Owner #: 11422

Parcel/Seq #: 33402/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 53.0800

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK JT TWNG

PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 610055000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,125

7,944

51,125

7,944

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SMITH VIRGIE MAE

PO BOX 844

ULYSSES KS 67880-0844

Owner #: 215742

Parcel/Seq #: 33403/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 53.0800

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK JT TWNG

PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 610056000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

51,125

7,944

51,125

7,944

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY FLORENCE Y REV LIVING 

TRUST

 MARC CONLEY

PO BOX 757

HOOKER OK 73945-0757

Owner #: 211382

Parcel/Seq #: 33406/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610058000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

260,858

26,939

260,858

26,939

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CONLEY GARY FAMILY TRUST

 TRUSTEES MARC CONLEY & CHERYL 

STE

PO BOX 757

HOOKER OK 73945-0757

Owner #: 210922

Parcel/Seq #: 33406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610058000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

260,858

26,939

260,858

26,939

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 33407/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 617.8300

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610059000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

571,952

779,214

149,055

1,351,166

721,007

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEWCOMB ERIC & MYRANDA

11802 FM 759

PERRYTON TX 79070-7112

Owner #: 214913

Parcel/Seq #: 210679/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 10.2600

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK JT TWNG

OUT OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 61005901

11802  FM 759 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

10,992

81,173

92,165

6,763

85,402

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

BUZZARD FRANK & JUDY TRUST

FRANK BUZZARD & JUDY K BUZZARD

12975 COUNTY ROAD 8

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276831

Parcel/Seq #: 33409/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610061000000000000

12975  CO RD 8   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,250

131,614

136,864

136,864

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PHILLIPS 66 PIPELINE LLC

 PROPERTY TAX - S1364

PO BOX 421959

HOUSTON TX 77242-1959

Owner #: 213253

Parcel/Seq #: 33410/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK JT TWNG

SE/4

Acct #: 610061500000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

21,600

21,600

21,600

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

0408TXUS OCHILTREE LLC

PO BOX 659

HARTLEY TX 79044-0659

Owner #: 216319

Parcel/Seq #: 33412/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610063000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

986,248

207,757

986,248

207,757

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMAS F W & BETTY

1014 WILMETH DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3642

Owner #: 211077

Parcel/Seq #: 33414/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK JT TWNGAcct #: 610064000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

762,112

141,120

762,112

141,120

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PEARSON A K

PO BOX 7767

AMARILLO TX 79114-7767

Owner #: 9476

Parcel/Seq #: 33415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK JT B&BAcct #: 610065000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

617,062

97,034

617,062

97,034

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN ANITA ANN

11595 COUNTY ROAD CC

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5812

Owner #: 213451

Parcel/Seq #: 33417/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 39.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK JT B&B

8 A IN SW/4

Acct #: 610066010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

825

74,451

16,497

75,276

17,322

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN VERNON

11595 COUNTY ROAD CC

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5812

Owner #: 9721

Parcel/Seq #: 33417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 39.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK JT B&B

8 A IN SW/4

Acct #: 610066010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

825

74,451

16,497

75,276

17,322

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN DORIS JEAN

ROY WOODS PIPKIN AIF

PO BOX 627

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0627

Owner #: 9720

Parcel/Seq #: 213454/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 68.5500

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK JT B&B

IN THE W PART OF THE SW4

Acct #: 610066011

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,862

28,997

130,862

28,997

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN ROGER SCOTT

PO BOX 225

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0225

Owner #: 215198

Parcel/Seq #: 33418/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.9820

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK JT B&B

E PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 610066020000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,469

83,528

86,997

86,997

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN CODY & ABIGAIL

11393 FM 759

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5811

Owner #: 215759

Parcel/Seq #: 33419/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK JT B&B

THE N/2

Acct #: 610066030000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

379,077

68,199

379,077

68,199

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PIPKIN VERNON

11595 COUNTY ROAD CC

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5812

Owner #: 9721

Parcel/Seq #: 33425/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 171.4680

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK JT B&B

THE SE/4 & 11.468 ACRES

IN THE W PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 610066100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

293,817

63,963

293,817

63,963

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS BRYCE R MANAGEMENT TRUST

 BURL BUCHANAN TRUSTEE

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 217604

Parcel/Seq #: 33433/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.40 

Situs:

 256.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK JT AB&MAcct #: 610067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,585

35,590

236,585

35,590

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS BRYCE R TRUST A

 BURL BUCHANAN

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 213055

Parcel/Seq #: 33433/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 64.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK JT AB&MAcct #: 610067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

59,146

8,897

59,146

8,897

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS JOANNA TRUST

 BURL BUCHANAN TRUSTEE

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 211577

Parcel/Seq #: 33433/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK JT AB&MAcct #: 610067000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

295,732

44,487

295,732

44,487

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS BRYCE R MANAGEMENT TRUST

 BURL BUCHANAN TRUSTEE

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 217604

Parcel/Seq #: 33434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.40 

Situs:

 256.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK JT AB&MAcct #: 610068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

170,908

17,479

170,908

17,479

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JARVIS BRYCE R TRUST A

 BURL BUCHANAN

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 213055

Parcel/Seq #: 33434/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.10 

Situs:

 64.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK JT AB&MAcct #: 610068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

42,727

4,370

42,727

4,370

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JARVIS JOANNA TRUST

 BURL BUCHANAN TRUSTEE

PO BOX 157

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0157

Owner #: 211577

Parcel/Seq #: 33434/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 30 BLK JT AB&MAcct #: 610068000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

213,636

21,849

213,636

21,849

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DRAKE SANDRA ESTATE

PO BOX 66

WAKA TX 79093-0066

Owner #: 3359

Parcel/Seq #: 33439/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 127.5000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK JTM BS&FAcct #: 615001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,615

18,196

118,615

18,196

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LADD FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

1032 CONFIDENCE DR

LONGMONT CO 80504-8417

Owner #: 276911

Parcel/Seq #: 33439/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 127.5000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK JTM BS&FAcct #: 615001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,615

18,196

118,615

18,196

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LADD MICHAEL LANE

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 7098

Parcel/Seq #: 33439/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 127.5000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK JTM BS&FAcct #: 615001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,615

18,196

118,615

18,196

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STUMP J R FAMILY TRUST A

PO BOX 55

WAKA TX 79093-0055

Owner #: 11915

Parcel/Seq #: 33439/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:

 127.5000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK JTM BS&FAcct #: 615001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,615

18,196

118,615

18,196

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 33443/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 32.0000

 Map:

SEC 31 BLK JTM BS&FAcct #: 615002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

30,848

4,800

30,848

4,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1359 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

VALERO PARTNERS NORTH TEXAS LLC

AD VALOREM TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 690110

SAN ANTONIO TX 78269-0110

Owner #: 11126

Parcel/Seq #: 33444/1

Agent: DELTA - DELTA PROPERTY TAX ADVISOR

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK JTM BS&F

OUT OF THE E/2

Acct #: 615003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

**Under Protest**

5,600

5,600

0

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON JOEL D

PO BOX 215

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0215

Owner #: 214509

Parcel/Seq #: 33543/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 309.8660

 Map:

SEC 32 BLKL JTM BS&F

THE E/2

Acct #: 615004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

298,711

46,480

298,711

46,480

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAPARRAL REAL ESTATE LLC

701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73114-7806

Owner #: 213440

Parcel/Seq #: 212525/1

Agent: KENEAND - K E ANDREWS & COMPANY

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.1340

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK JTM BS&F

OUT OF THE E/2

Acct #: 6150045

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

16,268

16,268

16,268

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 33544/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 224.0000

 Map:

SEC 32 BLK JTM BS&F

THE W/2

Acct #: 615005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

210,607

33,121

210,607

33,121

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DAVIS BETTY J CLEMENT

PO BOX 562

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0562

Owner #: 2965

Parcel/Seq #: 33555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 527.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

495,594

76,013

495,594

76,013

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACKSON MICHAEL & SHANNON

12445 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5815

Owner #: 217341

Parcel/Seq #: 34136/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 106.0400

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK R B&B

IN THE S PART

Acct #: 620002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,664

79,449

5,454

88,113

14,118

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILHELM TIM & MONICA

241 LISA LN

AMARILLO TX 79118-8021

Owner #: 250320

Parcel/Seq #: 213459/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 532.2604

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK R B&B

THE N 532.2304 ACRES

Acct #: 62000201

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

793,189

165,433

793,189

165,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JACKSON MICHAEL & SHANNON

12445 COUNTY ROAD 2

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5815

Owner #: 217341

Parcel/Seq #: 250142/1

Agent: CORELOGIC - CORELOGIC

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK R B&B

IN THE SE CORNER

Acct #: 62000210000

12445  CO RD 2 SPEARMAN TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

224,490

227,990

227,990

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHWALK ELDA A

1501 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4645

Owner #: 10943

Parcel/Seq #: 34233/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK R B&B

THE S/2

Acct #: 620003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

280,175

41,803

280,175

41,803

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOS NINAS LP

1310 SHADY LN

HONDO TX 78861-1013

Owner #: 251011

Parcel/Seq #: 34234/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.8000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK R B&B

ALL THE N/2

Acct #: 620004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

489,318

103,954

489,318

103,954

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTERSON TRAVIS

11943 COUNTY ROAD 27

SPEARMAN TX 79081-6001

Owner #: 9419

Parcel/Seq #: 34498/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

500

833,191

162,988

833,691

163,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNN JAMES R & VERA P

109 MEADOW LARK LANE

SOUTH LAKE TX 76092-5806

Owner #: 250167

Parcel/Seq #: 34499/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620007100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

616,960

96,000

616,960

96,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1361 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BROWN O NEILL LINDA SUE

3202 55TH ST

LUBBOCK TX 79413-4804

Owner #: 9100

Parcel/Seq #: 34502/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 74.3400

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK R B&B

MIDDLE OF SECTION

Acct #: 620008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,664

11,151

71,664

11,151

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINCHEW ALAN K

14327 CYPRESS VALLEY DR

CYPRESS TX 77429-6313

Owner #: 8542

Parcel/Seq #: 34502/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 74.3400

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK R B&B

MIDDLE OF SECTION

Acct #: 620008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

71,664

11,151

71,664

11,151

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK KATHY LIFE ESTATE

704 COTTER DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3712

Owner #: 216374

Parcel/Seq #: 34504/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 245.6600

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK R B&B

THE WEST PART

Acct #: 620010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

25,686

353,282

72,617

382,468

101,803

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COOPER CLIFTON J

PO BOX 4078

AMARILLO TX 79116-4078

Owner #: 217985

Parcel/Seq #: 34506/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 245.6600

 Map:

SEC 18 BLK R B&B

THE EAST PART

Acct #: 620011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

236,816

36,849

236,816

36,849

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POWELL LINDA BLACKBURN TRUST

F/B/O POWELL FAMILY

3071 S COOK ST

DENVER CO 80210-6511

Owner #: 9856

Parcel/Seq #: 34507/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK 4 B&B

SW/4

Acct #: 620012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

212,648

45,512

212,648

45,512

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PEARSON DAN B

1014 BLODGETT DR

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3624

Owner #: 211771

Parcel/Seq #: 34508/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK R B&B

SE/4

Acct #: 620013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

137,187

19,857

137,187

19,857

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BETTCHER MARY JANE PEARSON

3173 W SEQUIM BAY RD

SEQUIM WA 98382-8417

Owner #: 257920

Parcel/Seq #: 34509/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK R B&B

NE/4

Acct #: 620014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

73,319

11,084

73,319

11,084

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED VICTORIA PEARSON

622 W MAPLE ST

HINSDALE IL 60521-3141

Owner #: 257974

Parcel/Seq #: 34509/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 80.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK R B&B

NE/4

Acct #: 620014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

73,319

11,084

73,319

11,084

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OVERBY NELDA REV TRUST

1170 SPANISH RIVER RD

BOCA RATON FL 33432-7621

Owner #: 9252

Parcel/Seq #: 34510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK R B&B

NW/4

Acct #: 620015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

226,119

46,273

226,119

46,273

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED HADLEY D

11310 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10185

Parcel/Seq #: 34511/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.5000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK R B&B

W/4

Acct #: 620016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,256

130,815

8,721

133,071

10,977

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 34512/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.1000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK R B&B

S/2

Acct #: 620017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

382,295

70,385

382,295

70,385

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN VERNON

11595 COUNTY ROAD CC

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5812

Owner #: 9721

Parcel/Seq #: 34513/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 161.0500

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

245,972

52,358

245,972

52,358

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WILHELM TIM & MONICA

241 LISA LN

AMARILLO TX 79118-8021

Owner #: 250320

Parcel/Seq #: 34514/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK R B&B

NW/4

Acct #: 620019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN DORIS JEAN

ROY WOODS PIPKIN AIF

PO BOX 627

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0627

Owner #: 9720

Parcel/Seq #: 34515/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620020000000000000

11505  FM 281   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

17,500

123,471

1,492

292,588

45,984

435,051

7,473

180,974

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 34517/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK R B&B

THE NE/4

Acct #: 620022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

217,744

43,740

217,744

43,740

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FRESH LLC

8 CANYON VIEW DR

DALHART TX 79022-4100

Owner #: 256605

Parcel/Seq #: 34518/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 640.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

964,221

210,963

964,221

210,963

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ARCHER CARL & MARY TRUST # 3

PO BOX 488

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0488

Owner #: 365

Parcel/Seq #: 34519/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 560.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

664,764

123,308

664,764

123,308

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTHERN NATURAL GAS COMPANY

PO BOX 3330

OMAHA NE 68103-0330

Owner #: 9046

Parcel/Seq #: 261121/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.7800

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK R B&B

OUT OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 62002430000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

7,258

7,258

7,258

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1364 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CIMARRON RIVER PIPELINE LLC

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DIVISION

370 17TH ST STE 2500

DENVER CO 80202

Owner #: 216743

Parcel/Seq #: 34520/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

LAND PID 265566

Acct #: 620024500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

209,132

209,132

209,132

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CIMARRON RIVER PIPELINE LLC

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DIVISION

370 17TH ST STE 2500

DENVER CO 80202

Owner #: 216743

Parcel/Seq #: 265566/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 46.3100

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK R B&B

IMPROV ON PID 34520

Acct #: 6200245100000000000

   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

37,048

37,048

37,048

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PVR GAS PROCESSING LLC

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

800 E SONTERRA BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX 78258-3940

Owner #: 264389

Parcel/Seq #: 34521/1

Agent: PROPTAXPAR - PROPERTY TAX PARTNE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 29.9100

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK R B&B

THE S/2 OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 620024700000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

29,910

50,448

80,358

80,358

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTHERN NATURAL GAS COMPANY

PO BOX 3330

OMAHA NE 68103-0330

Owner #: 9046

Parcel/Seq #: 34523/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.7460

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK R B&B

IN THE SE/4

Acct #: 620025500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F2  

4,476

4,476

4,476

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BLODGETT C RALPH

PO BOX 39

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0039

Owner #: 1002

Parcel/Seq #: 34524/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 322.1500

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK R B&B

E/2 LESS .746 A

Acct #: 620026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

380,836

70,694

380,836

70,694

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENNEY DEANNA TRUST

DEANNA KENNEY

322 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3118

Owner #: 6830

Parcel/Seq #: 34525/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 57.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK R B&B

THE W/2

Acct #: 620027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,325

6,987

39,210

2,719

49,522

13,031

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DUNCAN RAMONA MARLENE

1205 PIPER WAY

ABILENE TX 79601-7682

Owner #: 216997

Parcel/Seq #: 34526/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 265.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK R B&B

THE W/2

Acct #: 620027200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

255,460

39,750

255,460

39,750

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNCAN RAMONA MARLENE

1205 PIPER WAY

ABILENE TX 79601-7682

Owner #: 216997

Parcel/Seq #: 34527/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK R B&B

E 40 ACRES

Acct #: 620028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,229

1,036

15,229

1,036

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENNEY DEANNA TRUST

 DEANNA KENNEY

322 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3118

Owner #: 6830

Parcel/Seq #: 34527/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 20.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK R B&B

E 40 ACRES

Acct #: 620028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

15,229

1,036

15,229

1,036

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOLT LARRY N

10239 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-6100

Owner #: 210206

Parcel/Seq #: 34529/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 418.0000

 Map:

SEC 25 BLK R B&BAcct #: 620029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

445,343

74,629

445,343

74,629

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNCAN RAMONA MARLENE

1205 PIPER WAY

ABILENE TX 79601-7682

Owner #: 216997

Parcel/Seq #: 34530/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.6500

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

NE CORNER N OF FM 281

Acct #: 620030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

627

98

627

98

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENNEY DEANNA TRUST

 DEANNA KENNEY

322 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3118

Owner #: 6830

Parcel/Seq #: 34530/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.6500

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

NE CORNER N OF FM 281

Acct #: 620030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

627

98

627

98

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECK BROOKS & DEBRA

11120 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5817

Owner #: 250847

Parcel/Seq #: 34532/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 157.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

THE NE/4

Acct #: 620031000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

18,854

219,868

44,956

242,222

67,310

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BROWN O NEILL LINDA SUE

3202 55TH ST

LUBBOCK TX 79413-4804

Owner #: 9100

Parcel/Seq #: 34537/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 19.7000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 620032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,991

2,955

18,991

2,955

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MINCHEW ALAN K

14327 CYPRESS VALLEY DR

CYPRESS TX 77429-6313

Owner #: 8542

Parcel/Seq #: 34537/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 19.7000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

E PART OF THE NW/4

Acct #: 620032000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

18,991

2,955

18,991

2,955

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK BROOKS & DEBRA

11120 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5817

Owner #: 250847

Parcel/Seq #: 34539/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 5.8340

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

E PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 620034000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

5,666

5,624

875

11,290

6,541

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK VERLIN

12195 COUNTY ROAD 1

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5814

Owner #: 795

Parcel/Seq #: 34539/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.83 

Situs:

 29.1660

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

E PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 620034000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

28,329

28,116

4,375

56,445

32,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK VERLIN

12195 COUNTY ROAD 1

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5814

Owner #: 795

Parcel/Seq #: 34540/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK R AB&M

E PART OF THE SW/4

Acct #: 620034100000000000

12195  CO RD 1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

94,530

98,030

98,030

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BECK BROOKS & DEBRA

11120 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5817

Owner #: 250847

Parcel/Seq #: 34541/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 53.1530

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 4 AB&M

SE/4

Acct #: 620035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,161

2,869

1,146

79,295

16,575

84,471

21,751

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK VERLIN

12195 COUNTY ROAD 1

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5814

Owner #: 795

Parcel/Seq #: 34541/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:

 107.1170

 Map:

SEC 46 BLK 4 AB&M

SE/4

Acct #: 620035000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

2,339

5,782

2,310

159,796

33,401

170,227

43,832

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECK VERLIN

12195 COUNTY ROAD 1

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5814

Owner #: 795

Parcel/Seq #: 250487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 62003540000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

9,828

9,828

9,828

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED HADLEY D

11310 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10185

Parcel/Seq #: 34547/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.7000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620037100000000000

12220  CO RD 1   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

1,750

330,160

3,356

222

335,266

332,132

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNCAN RAMONA MARLENE

1205 PIPER WAY

ABILENE TX 79601-7682

Owner #: 216997

Parcel/Seq #: 34548/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 4.1500

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,362

224

3,362

224

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KENNEY DEANNA TRUST

 DEANNA KENNEY

322 BARKLEY ST

SPEARMAN TX 79081-3118

Owner #: 6830

Parcel/Seq #: 34548/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 4.1500

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,362

224

3,362

224

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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REED A D JR

11320 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10175

Parcel/Seq #: 34550/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 628.3000

 Map:

SEC 47 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

658,274

112,112

658,274

112,112

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED A D JR

11320 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10175

Parcel/Seq #: 34551/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 310.5640

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,388

320,298

49,001

328,686

57,389

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED A D JR FAMILY TRUST

11320 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10176

Parcel/Seq #: 34551/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 310.5640

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

8,388

320,298

49,001

328,686

57,389

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED A D JR

11320 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10175

Parcel/Seq #: 34552/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620040100000000000

11320  FM 281   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

42,030

45,530

45,530

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED A D JR

11320 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10175

Parcel/Seq #: 34555/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 299.9900

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK R AB&M

THE W/2

Acct #: 620041010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

269,981

43,413

269,981

43,413

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

REED HADLEY D

11310 FM 281

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5816

Owner #: 10185

Parcel/Seq #: 34557/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 16.8700

 Map:

SEC 48 BLK R AB&M

IN THE NW/4 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 620041030000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E 

3,500

148,780

13,487

892

165,767

1,793

151,379

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 
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OVERFLOW ENERGY LLC

PO BOX 354

BOOKER TX 79005-0354

Owner #: 216198

Parcel/Seq #: 253615/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.0000

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK R AB&M

OUT OF THE W/2

Acct #: 62004104000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

48,000

48,000

48,000

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE FRESH LLC

8 CANYON VIEW DR

DALHART TX 79022-4100

Owner #: 256605

Parcel/Seq #: 34558/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 321.8700

 Map:

SEC 49 BLK R AB&M

THE E/2

Acct #: 620042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

491,723

104,681

491,723

104,681

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON FAMILY LAND PARTNERSHIP 

LTD

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2621

Parcel/Seq #: 34559/1

Agent: COURSONFLP - COURSON FAMILY LAND 

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 540.0000

 Map:

SEC 50 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

508,373

79,927

508,373

79,927

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TERHUNE JOE A & BONNIE

1921 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5700

Owner #: 213346

Parcel/Seq #: 34560/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 528.0000

 Map:

SEC 53 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 D2 

2,520

590,978

104,118

593,498

106,638

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RALSTON M A FAMILY TRUST

 MARGARET RALSTON

PO BOX 629

GRUVER TX 79040-0629

Owner #: 10061

Parcel/Seq #: 34562/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 286.5000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

420,568

85,195

420,568

85,195

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RALSTON MARGARET A

PO BOX 629

GRUVER TX 79040-0629

Owner #: 10062

Parcel/Seq #: 34562/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 286.5000

 Map:

SEC 54 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620045000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

420,568

85,195

420,568

85,195

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PECKENPAUGH DAVID B

PO BOX 253

FARNSWORTH TX 79033-0253

Owner #: 9512

Parcel/Seq #: 34565/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 434.0000

 Map:

SEC 55 BLK R AB&MAcct #: 620046010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

714,423

161,705

714,423

161,705

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUITOR ROBERTA

 LANCE LANE SUITOR

2205 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 11940

Parcel/Seq #: 34592/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK Z J F BRANSON

THE E/2 OF THE E/2

Acct #: 625001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

142,764

17,748

142,764

17,748

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH DOUGLAS C & CAROL A

1601 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-4422

Owner #: 262300

Parcel/Seq #: 213440/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK Z JF BRANSON

THE W/2 OF THE E/2

Acct #: 6250015

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

136,647

22,329

136,647

22,329

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 34700/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 158.5000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK Z J F BRANSON

E/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 625002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

151,997

23,297

151,997

23,297

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MULLIN HENRY A & ALMIRA L 

WHITESIDE

REVOCABLE TRUST

12001 DEL REY AVE NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87122-1028

Owner #: 250020

Parcel/Seq #: 34708/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK Z J F BRANSON

THE W/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 625003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

148,298

22,754

148,298

22,754

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNETT MICHAEL HOWARD

6130 REBA DR

GRANITE BAY CA 95746-9435

Owner #: 211265

Parcel/Seq #: 34709/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 111.9650

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSONAcct #: 625004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,530

16,508

106,530

16,508

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HIGGINS DEBORAH L BARNETT

1416 GLENWOOD DR

GARDNERVILLE NV 89460-8904

Owner #: 216535

Parcel/Seq #: 34709/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 111.9650

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSONAcct #: 625004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

106,530

16,508

106,530

16,508

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLUDER HELEN R BARNETT

1517 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4420

Owner #: 11374

Parcel/Seq #: 34709/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 217.3450

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSONAcct #: 625004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

206,793

32,045

206,793

32,045

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SONNAMAKER PEGGY L BARNETT

6613 COVE HOLLOW RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73132-6216

Owner #: 11564

Parcel/Seq #: 34709/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 217.3450

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSONAcct #: 625004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

206,793

32,045

206,793

32,045

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNETT MICHAEL HOWARD

6130 REBA DR

GRANITE BAY CA 95746-9435

Owner #: 211265

Parcel/Seq #: 213640/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 2.5470

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSON

UND INT IN SW CORNER

Acct #: 6250045

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,973

19,443

23,416

23,416

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIGGINS DEBORAH L BARNETT

1416 GLENWOOD DR

GARDNERVILLE NV 89460-8904

Owner #: 216535

Parcel/Seq #: 213640/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 2.5470

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSON

UND INT IN SW CORNER

Acct #: 6250045

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,973

19,443

23,416

23,416

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLUDER HELEN R BARNETT

1517 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4420

Owner #: 11374

Parcel/Seq #: 213640/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 4.9430

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSON

UND INT IN SW CORNER

Acct #: 6250045

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,712

37,742

45,454

45,454

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SONNAMAKER PEGGY L BARNETT

6613 COVE HOLLOW RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73132-6216

Owner #: 11564

Parcel/Seq #: 213640/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 4.9430

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK Z J F BRANSON

UND INT IN SW CORNER

Acct #: 6250045

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

7,712

37,742

45,454

45,454

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS MARJERY P

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 204

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 11839

Parcel/Seq #: 34710/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK Z J F BRANSON

THE W/2

Acct #: 625005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

308,480

48,000

308,480

48,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 34711/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 159.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK Z J F BRANSON

THE E 159 ACRES IN THE E/2

Acct #: 625006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

153,276

23,850

153,276

23,850

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 34712/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 159.0000

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK Z J F BRANSON

W 159 ACRES OF THE E/2

Acct #: 625007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

147,468

23,334

147,468

23,334

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 34715/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 160.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK Z J F BRANSON

THE W 160 ACRES

Acct #: 625008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

154,240

24,000

154,240

24,000

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 34716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 4  BLK Z J F BRANSON

THE E 240 ACRES OF THE W 400

Acct #: 625009000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

233,798

36,690

233,798

36,690

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HUMMER MARY LOU REV LIVING 

TRUST

15190 COUNTY ROAD 26

BOOKER TX 79005-4110

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 34719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 90.0000

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK Z J F BRANSON

EAST PART

Acct #: 625010100000000000

15190  CO RD 26   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

8,750

72,828

80,548

81,940

12,750

244,066

174,876

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERRING STACY

8641 WATERFRONT CT

SAGINAW TX 76179-2506

Owner #: 212892

Parcel/Seq #: 34720/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 59.7270

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK Z J F BRANSON

W 179.18 ACRES OF E 270 ACRES

Acct #: 625011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,725

9,284

58,725

9,284

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ MALINDA

 STACY HERRING

8641 WATERFRONT CT

SAGINAW TX 76179-2506

Owner #: 212891

Parcel/Seq #: 34720/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 59.7270

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK Z J F BRANSON

W 179.18 ACRES OF E 270 ACRES

Acct #: 625011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,725

9,284

58,725

9,284

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDALL SUSAN

2401 SW 123RD ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73170-4831

Owner #: 212893

Parcel/Seq #: 34720/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 59.7270

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK Z J F BRANSON

W 179.18 ACRES OF E 270 ACRES

Acct #: 625011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

58,725

9,284

58,725

9,284

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CRESWELL BRENT M & TERESSA S

2014 JACKSON DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5042

Owner #: 2735

Parcel/Seq #: 34721/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 217.0000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK Z BERTRANDAcct #: 625012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

159,962

10,779

159,962

10,779

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 34722/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 183.5000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK Z BERTRAND

UND 1/2 INT IN THE W/2

Acct #: 625013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

83,322

7,595

83,322

7,595

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 34722/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 183.5000

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK Z BERTRAND

UND 1/2 INT IN THE W/2

Acct #: 625013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

83,322

7,595

83,322

7,595

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 34723/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 613.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK Z BERTRANDAcct #: 625014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

593,791

94,179

593,791

94,179

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 34724/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 643.0000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK Z HUNGATE

WEST PART

Acct #: 625015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

238,442

24,812

238,442

24,812

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREENE JAMES F

PO BOX 5

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0005

Owner #: 4871

Parcel/Seq #: 34729/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 657.4000

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK Z HUNGATEAcct #: 625017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

283,339

24,981

283,339

24,981

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

POWELL JIM B

1602 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-4423

Owner #: 9855

Parcel/Seq #: 34730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 320.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK Z HUNGATEAcct #: 625018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

217,652

26,671

217,652

26,671

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCHMAN LOIS M FAMILY TRUST

TERRY BUSCHMAN

PO BOX 855

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0855

Owner #: 213730

Parcel/Seq #: 34731/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 366.0000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK Z HUNGATEAcct #: 625019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

252,877

17,938

252,877

17,938

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1375 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 34732/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 491.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK Z J G GROGANAcct #: 625020000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

14,482

3,128

482,153

76,285

503,263

97,395

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EAGLE EUGENE ESTATE

1118 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3529

Parcel/Seq #: 34734/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 30.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK Z J G GROGANAcct #: 625021000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

27,210

1,800

27,210

1,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 34735/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 102.0000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK Z J G GROGANAcct #: 625022000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

7,200

90,248

5,964

97,448

13,164

Land NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MASON BYRON & LA VETA MASON

POUR OVER TRUST

PO BOX 30233

AMARILLO TX 79120-0233

Owner #: 7897

Parcel/Seq #: 34739/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 310.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK Z J G GROGAN

THE W/2

Acct #: 625023000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

312,308

50,292

312,308

50,292

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRICE PHYLLIS TRUST

RR 1 BOX 81

BALKO OK 73931-9740

Owner #: 9910

Parcel/Seq #: 34740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 310.0000

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK Z J G GROGAN

THE E/2

Acct #: 625024000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,792

49,468

302,792

49,468

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MOUNTS DEL RAY

2424 N BELMONT PL

GARDEN CITY KS 67846-3304

Owner #: 8781

Parcel/Seq #: 34741/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK Z S H KING

UND INT IN MID 200 ACRES

Acct #: 625025000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,210

16,346

101,210

16,346

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MOUNTS R DUANE REVOCABLE TRUST

1109 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3827

Owner #: 213357

Parcel/Seq #: 34741/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 100.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK Z S H KING

UND INT IN MID 200 ACRES

Acct #: 625025000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

101,210

16,346

101,210

16,346

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CUNNINGHAM GAY

PO BOX 140

PERRYTON TX 79070-0140

Owner #: 217258

Parcel/Seq #: 34743/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.83 

Situs:

 166.6670

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK Z S H KING

UND INT IN THE E PART

Acct #: 625026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

160,979

23,700

160,979

23,700

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HEIL O JAY

13768 HOLLOWGREEN DR

HOUSTON TX 77082-1869

Owner #: 217573

Parcel/Seq #: 34743/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 33.3330

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK Z S H KING

UND INT IN THE E PART

Acct #: 625026000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

32,196

4,740

32,196

4,740

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOYLE BRENDA BETH

PO BOX 11747

LAHAINA HI 76764

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 34745/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 218.0000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK Z S H KING

THE W PART

Acct #: 625027000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

216,399

34,433

216,399

34,433

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 34746/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 363.0000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK Z G C WOODSAcct #: 625028000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

220,559

29,905

220,559

29,905

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STONE LISA MASON LIVG TRUST

13630 SPRUCEWOOD DR

DALLAS TX 75240-3633

Owner #: 266432

Parcel/Seq #: 34747/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 204.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK Z G C WOODSAcct #: 625029000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

177,815

28,925

177,815

28,925

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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TEVIS DENZEL D

914 SW 9TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3331

Owner #: 12203

Parcel/Seq #: 34748/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 186.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK Z G C WOODSAcct #: 625030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

161,544

20,913

161,544

20,913

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEVIS TREV M

11750 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6118

Owner #: 12208

Parcel/Seq #: 34748/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 186.0000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK Z G C WOODSAcct #: 625030000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

161,544

20,913

161,544

20,913

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLMSTEAD HAROLYN REV TR

 HAROLYN & SHANNON OLMSTEAD

2500 BARTON CREEK BLVD APT 3307

AUSTIN TX 78735-1632

Owner #: 276652

Parcel/Seq #: 34749/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 272.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK Z BERTRAND

THE N/2

Acct #: 625031100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

262,597

40,996

262,597

40,996

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 34753/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 269.1300

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK Z BERTRAND

THE S/2

Acct #: 625032100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

234,192

35,236

234,192

35,236

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

B & E EXPLORATION INC

PO BOX 509

PERRYTON TX 79070-0509

Owner #: 253114

Parcel/Seq #: 34754/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.8700

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK Z BERTRAND

IN THS SW CORNER

Acct #: 625032200000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

6,888

6,888

6,888

Land NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROPPER NICK L

469 COX LANE

LONGVIEW TX 75606-7416

Owner #: 2765

Parcel/Seq #: 34756/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 145.4500

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK Z JG GROGANAcct #: 625033010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,621

17,290

130,621

17,290

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CROPPER TIMOTHY T

7355 ROBINHOOD LN

FORT WORTH TX 76112-5838

Owner #: 2766

Parcel/Seq #: 34756/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 145.4500

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK Z JG GROGANAcct #: 625033010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

130,621

17,290

130,621

17,290

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON WENDELL LVG TR

ERIC D FERGUSON TTEES

RR 1 BOX 57

BALKO OK 73931-9724

Owner #: 250938

Parcel/Seq #: 34758/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 96.1000

 Map:

SEC 19 BLK Z J G GROGAN

THE EAST PART

Acct #: 625034000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

92,640

14,415

92,640

14,415

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON WENDELL LVG TR

ERIC D FERGUSON TTEES

RR 1 BOX 57

BALKO OK 73931-9724

Owner #: 250938

Parcel/Seq #: 34760/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 302.6000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK Z J G GROGANAcct #: 625036000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

272,505

39,185

272,505

39,185

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE LINDA SUE

12495 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6325

Owner #: 255505

Parcel/Seq #: 34769/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 176.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK Z BERTRANDAcct #: 625037810000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

171,172

26,632

171,172

26,632

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 34770/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 440.0000

 Map:

SEC 21 BLK Z BERTRAND

OJ BERTRAND

Acct #: 625038000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

446,305

72,239

446,305

72,239

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS OWEN SCOTT & CONNIE

RR 1 BOX 61

BALKO OK 73931-9726

Owner #: 217751

Parcel/Seq #: 34771/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 166.0000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK Z S W RUTH

IN THE EAST PART

Acct #: 625038500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

118,900

8,249

118,900

8,249

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CONLEY FLORENCE Y REV LIVING 

TRUST

 MARC CONLEY

PO BOX 757

HOOKER OK 73945-0757

Owner #: 211382

Parcel/Seq #: 34775/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 96.1000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK Z S W RUTH

THE E/2

Acct #: 625039000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

92,491

14,353

92,491

14,353

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUMMER MARY FRANCES REV LVG TR

 MARY F HUMMER

3512 REEDER DRIVE

AMARILLO TX 79121-1523

Owner #: 212758

Parcel/Seq #: 212822/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 96.1000

 Map:

SEC 22 BLK Z S W RUTH

THE W/2

Acct #: 62503905

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

92,566

14,384

92,566

14,384

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DONAHUE DITCHING INC

PO BOX 812

SPEARMAN TX 79081-0812

Owner #: 3305

Parcel/Seq #: 34776/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 90.0000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK Z DENNISON

THE N 90 ACRES

W B DENNISON

Acct #: 625039500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

84,155

13,285

84,155

13,285

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOWLES JANEECE

2716 CHERRY ST

WOODWARD OK 73801-4142

Owner #: 276302

Parcel/Seq #: 34782/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.1500

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK Z DENNISON

W B DENNISON

Acct #: 625040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,109

173

1,109

173

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDOLPH JOSEPH & CYNTHIA 

REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

1801 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4543

Owner #: 276301

Parcel/Seq #: 34782/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 1.1500

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK Z DENNISON

W B DENNISON

Acct #: 625040000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,109

173

1,109

173

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GURLEY FAYE JEAN

11401 CO RD H

PERYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 4997

Parcel/Seq #: 34783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 63.7000

 Map:

SEC 23 BLK Z

THE PART OF SEC 23 S OF HWY 15

WB DENNISON

Acct #: 625041000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

50,987

8,695

50,987

8,695

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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BUSCHMAN PROPERTIES LTD

 KIT BUSCHMAN

8228 CLEAR SPRING LN

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 76182-8201

Owner #: 253099

Parcel/Seq #: 34784/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 154.0000

 Map:

SEC 24 BLK Z F W FOSTERAcct #: 625042000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

148,456

23,100

148,456

23,100

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN DANA A

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275977

Parcel/Seq #: 34785/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 444.0000

 Map:

SEC 26 BLK Z J H NORWOODAcct #: 625043000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

143,234

419,928

62,460

566,662

209,194

Land NonHomesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATMAN DANA A

465 NW 1121 RD

CENTER VIEW MO 64019

Owner #: 275977

Parcel/Seq #: 34786/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 216.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK Z J H NORWOODAcct #: 625044000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

200,409

31,755

200,409

31,755

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 34788/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 27 BLK Z JH NORWOOD

THE SOUTH 240 ACRES

Acct #: 625046000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

228,755

35,785

228,755

35,785

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOUGHTY FAMILY TRUST

 LEEANNE DOUGHTY TRUSTEE

14154 MENSANO DRIVE

FRISCO TX 75035-9277

Owner #: 267506

Parcel/Seq #: 34789/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 72.0000

 Map:

SEC 28 BLK Z J H NORWOODAcct #: 625047000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

69,408

10,800

69,408

10,800

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE LINDA SUE

12495 COUNTY ROAD D

PERRYTON TX 79070-6325

Owner #: 255505

Parcel/Seq #: 34791/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 351.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK Z B L JENKINS

IN THE W 351 ACRES

Acct #: 625048100000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

302,795

42,407

302,795

42,407

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GEORGE MARITAL TRUST

VICKY B BLACK

12685 FM 1267

PERRYTON TX 79070-6123

Owner #: 275782

Parcel/Seq #: 34801/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 200.0000

 Map:

SEC 29 BLK Z B L JENKINS

E 200 ACRES

Acct #: 625049000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

189,136

29,996

189,136

29,996

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HOCKING JOHN R

15092 COUNTY ROAD 29

BOOKER TX 79005-4118

Owner #: 5807

Parcel/Seq #: 34802/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.7000

A11 Map:

SEC 30 BLK Z HOCKINGAcct #: 625050000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,763

611

3,763

611

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LATHAM J D

PO BOX 248

BOOKER TX 79005-0248

Owner #: 7242

Parcel/Seq #: 34830/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.0000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK SL3 EMBERSONAcct #: 630001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

9,640

1,500

9,640

1,500

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORRIS J KENNY

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 9032

Parcel/Seq #: 34832/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK SL3Acct #: 630002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,072

615

4,072

615

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUITOR ROBERTA

 LANCE LANE SUITOR

2205 TEXAS

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 11940

Parcel/Seq #: 34833/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3300

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK SL3

THE E/2

Acct #: 630003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,921

456

3,921

456

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC GARRAUGH DOUGLAS C & CAROL A

1601 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-4422

Owner #: 262300

Parcel/Seq #: 213489/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.3300

 Map:

SEC 2 SL3

THE W/2

Acct #: 63000310

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,921

456

3,921

456

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HOOVER CREED B & SARA

PO BOX 308

BOOKER TX 79005-0308

Owner #: 216127

Parcel/Seq #: 34834/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 10.8800

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK SL3Acct #: 630004000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

10,488

1,632

10,488

1,632

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHULTZ LOIS ANN

PO BOX 347

BOOKER TX 79005-0347

Owner #: 10921

Parcel/Seq #: 34835/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.4400

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK SL3Acct #: 630005000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,244

816

5,244

816

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HUMMER MARY LOU REV LIVING 

TRUST

15190 COUNTY ROAD 26

BOOKER TX 79005-4110

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 34837/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 20.9500

 Map:

SEC 4 BLK SL3Acct #: 630006000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

20,196

3,143

20,196

3,143

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MORRIS OWEN SCOTT & CONNIE

RR 1 BOX 61

BALKO OK 73931-9726

Owner #: 217751

Parcel/Seq #: 34838/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 8.2700

 Map:

SEC 5 BLK SL3Acct #: 630006500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,341

378

5,341

378

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PARKER CHARLES J ESTATE & PAMELA 

J

1010 SE 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5212

Owner #: 9361

Parcel/Seq #: 34843/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.7600

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK SL3Acct #: 630007000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,589

714

4,589

714

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EAGLE EUGENE ESTATE

1118 S HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3529

Parcel/Seq #: 34844/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.0000

 Map:

SEC 6 BLK SL3 H NEWMANAcct #: 630008000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

3,500

34,478

37,978

37,978

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CROPPER NICK L

469 COX LANE

LONGVIEW TX 75606-7416

Owner #: 2765

Parcel/Seq #: 34846/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 3.2000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK SL3Acct #: 630009010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,085

480

3,085

480

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CROPPER TIMOTHY T

7355 ROBINHOOD LN

FORT WORTH TX 76112-5838

Owner #: 2766

Parcel/Seq #: 34846/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 3.2000

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK SL3Acct #: 630009010000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,085

480

3,085

480

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON WENDELL LVG TR

ERIC D FERGUSON TTEES

RR 1 BOX 57

BALKO OK 73931-9724

Owner #: 250938

Parcel/Seq #: 34848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 2.9700

 Map:

SEC 7 BLK SL3

E 1.17 A SEC 7 & W 1.8 A SEC 8

SD 7 & 8

Acct #: 630010000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

2,863

446

2,863

446

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FERGUSON WENDELL LVG TR

ERIC D FERGUSON TTEES

RR 1 BOX 57

BALKO OK 73931-9724

Owner #: 250938

Parcel/Seq #: 34849/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 6.3900

 Map:

SEC 8 BLK SL3Acct #: 630010500000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,051

914

6,051

914

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MULLIN HENRY A & ALMIRA L 

WHITESIDE

REVOCABLE TRUST

12001 DEL REY AVE NE

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87122-1028

Owner #: 250020

Parcel/Seq #: 34850/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 4.0000

 Map:

SEC 9 BLK SL3Acct #: 630011000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,788

572

3,788

572

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MASON BYRON & LA VETA MASON

POUR OVER TRUST

PO BOX 30233

AMARILLO TX 79120-0233

Owner #: 7897

Parcel/Seq #: 34851/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.1000

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK SL3Acct #: 630012000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,153

512

3,153

512

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PRICE PHYLLIS TRUST

RR 1 BOX 81

BALKO OK 73931-9740

Owner #: 9910

Parcel/Seq #: 34852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.3000

 Map:

SEC 11 BLK SL3Acct #: 630013000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,356

545

3,356

545

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARNETT MICHAEL HOWARD

6130 REBA DR

GRANITE BAY CA 95746-9435

Owner #: 211265

Parcel/Seq #: 34853/4
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 3.5020

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK SL3Acct #: 630014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,359

518

3,359

518

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HIGGINS DEBORAH L BARNETT

1416 GLENWOOD DR

GARDNERVILLE NV 89460-8904

Owner #: 216535

Parcel/Seq #: 34853/3
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:

 3.5020

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK SL3Acct #: 630014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,359

518

3,359

518

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SLUDER HELEN R BARNETT

1517 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4420

Owner #: 11374

Parcel/Seq #: 34853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 6.7980

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK SL3Acct #: 630014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,519

1,006

6,519

1,006

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SONNAMAKER PEGGY L BARNETT

6613 COVE HOLLOW RD

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73132-6216

Owner #: 11564

Parcel/Seq #: 34853/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:

 6.7980

 Map:

SEC 12 BLK SL3Acct #: 630014000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

6,519

1,006

6,519

1,006

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STOLLINGS MARJERY P

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 204

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 11839

Parcel/Seq #: 34854/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.1000

 Map:

SEC 13 BLK SL3Acct #: 630015000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

4,916

765

4,916

765

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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STOLLINGS MARJERY P

401 SW 24TH AVE APT 204

PERRYTON TX 79070-5126

Owner #: 11839

Parcel/Seq #: 34855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 5.2000

 Map:

SEC 14 BLK SL3Acct #: 630016000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

5,013

780

5,013

780

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NEELLEY JANICE C

PO BOX 355

FRIONA TX 79035-0355

Owner #: 8912

Parcel/Seq #: 34856/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.4000

 Map:

SEC 15 BLK SL3Acct #: 630017000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

603

53

603

53

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SHARE C M TRUST

 HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

PO BOX 21708

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1708

Owner #: 11135

Parcel/Seq #: 34857/1

Agent: ICG TX OPS - ICG TX OPERATIONS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.0000

 Map:

SEC 16 BLK SL3Acct #: 630018000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,051

495

3,051

495

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PSHIGODA AUSTIN G

13801 COUNTY ROAD 20

PERRYTON TX 79070-6927

Owner #: 211693

Parcel/Seq #: 34858/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 3.8800

 Map:

SEC 17 BLK SL3Acct #: 630019000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

3,946

640

3,946

640

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOERRIE JEROME LEE

13925 COUNTY ROAD B

BOOKER TX 79005-9713

Owner #: 3292

Parcel/Seq #: 34866/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 481.3500

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK D J M DAYAcct #: 635002200000000000

13925  CO RD B   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1 E D2

3,500

119,673

6,036

432,318

64,458

561,527

193,667

Land Homesite: 

Improvement Homesite: 

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 34867/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.6400

 Map:

SEC 10 BLK D J M DAYAcct #: 635003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,668

271

1,668

271

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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SELL DAVID D & SANDRA

14181 COUNTY ROAD C

BOOKER TX 79005-4301

Owner #: 215767

Parcel/Seq #: 34873/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 1.1300

 Map:

SEC 3 BLK SS J P WISERAcct #: 640001000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

1,149

186

1,149

186

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOERRIE JEROME LEE

13925 COUNTY ROAD B

BOOKER TX 79005-9713

Owner #: 3292

Parcel/Seq #: 34879/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 196.5000

 Map:

SEC 1 BLK SS J P WISERAcct #: 640002000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

145,355

19,072

145,355

19,072

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DOERRIE JEROME LEE

13925 COUNTY ROAD B

BOOKER TX 79005-9713

Owner #: 3292

Parcel/Seq #: 34880/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 135.9000

 Map:

SEC 2 BLK SS J P WISERAcct #: 640003000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

D1  

136,817

21,986

136,817

21,986

Productivity Market: 

1D1 Ag Value: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 

SRVCS

5310 CYPRESS CENTER DR STE 110

TAMPA FL 33609-1057

Owner #: 9725

Parcel/Seq #: 35013/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED MAILING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 790000217001000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

28,120

28,120

28,120

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BOB JAYS PLUMBING INC

ATTN JEY HINSHAW

PO BOX 748

PERRYTON TX 79070-0748

Owner #: 1025

Parcel/Seq #: 35026/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 790000615001000000

802 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

117,370

117,370

117,370

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SAGER DWAYNE

2121 W LOOP 143

PERRYTON TX 79070-5743

Owner #: 10706

Parcel/Seq #: 35051/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #61

FORMALLY #39 (C-7)

Acct #: 800000088092000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,120

15,120

15,120

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LEHMAN PEGGY DBA

LEHMANS DITCHING SERVICE

PO BOX 223

PERRYTON TX 79070-0223

Owner #: 7336

Parcel/Seq #: 35057/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DUMP TRUCKAcct #: 800000088121000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,750

5,750

5,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LEHMANS DITCHING SERVICE

DOYALS PAINT & BODY SHOP INC

ATTN  DOYAL FELIX

1501 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4545

Owner #: 3914

Parcel/Seq #: 35072/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 800000088210000000

118 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 2212 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,195

2,195

2,195

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RANDALL BECKY L DBA

PERRYTON PRINTING

109 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2632

Owner #: 210343

Parcel/Seq #: 35084/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 800000088300000000

109 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 2632 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

27,100

27,100

27,100

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON PRINTING

ESPINO ROBERTO

17 N JEFFERSON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2028

Owner #: 212767

Parcel/Seq #: 35090/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1970 12X65 MARLETTE MHAcct #: 800000088377000000

312  JUNIPER PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,276

3,276

3,276

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PAK A SAK INC #2

PO BOX 7827

AMARILLO TX 79114-7827

Owner #: 9307

Parcel/Seq #: 35091/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 800000088385000000

522 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

400,000

400,000

400,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARTLETT ENTERPRISES INC

1 MAIN ST

CANADIAN TX 79014-2007

Owner #: 690

Parcel/Seq #: 35104/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FORKLIFT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 800000088432000000

1 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

449,459

449,459

449,459

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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WHITEHEAD JERRY

CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH CENTER LLC

2400 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5223

Owner #: 250916

Parcel/Seq #: 35111/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 800000088468000000

2400 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,000

15,000

15,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS AL DBA

WILLIAMS PLUMBING

801 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3556

Owner #: 13238

Parcel/Seq #: 35113/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES-EXEMPT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 800000088477000000

801 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 3556 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

128,195

128,195

128,195

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: WILLIAMS PLUMBING

CONSOLIDATED GRAIN & BARGE 

COMPANY

411 W CHESTNUT AVE

ENID OK 73701-2057

Owner #: 214302

Parcel/Seq #: 35120/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FERTILIZER EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 800000088535000000

11375  HWY 15 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L2  

4,554,799

4,554,799

4,554,799

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BATTIN BILLY LYNN & JAMES W BATTIN

618 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276983

Parcel/Seq #: 35139/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 811000034000000000

618 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,500

3,500

3,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BATTIN MACHINE SHOP

BUSCHMAN WATER WELL SERVICE

11101 COUNTY ROAD J

PERRYTON TX 79070-6105

Owner #: 1690

Parcel/Seq #: 35143/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

AERMOTOR INVENTORY

SERVICE TRUCK

COMPUTER

Acct #: 811000083000000000

11101  CO RD J PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,500

11,500

11,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CENTURY 21

 GOLDEN SPREAD REALTY

200 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 2057

Parcel/Seq #: 35160/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 811000248000000000

200 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,220

10,220

10,220

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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LANE RANDY LYN & LEIGH ANN

317 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3037

Owner #: 7191

Parcel/Seq #: 35172/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 CLAYTON MOBILE HOME

16 X 80

BLACK BOOK #12

Acct #: 811000306000000000

317 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3037 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

10,752

10,752

15

10,737

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Homestead Cap Loss: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY

PO BOX 1032

PERRYTON TX 79070-1032

Owner #: 9569

Parcel/Seq #: 35185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DRY CLEANING EQUIPMENTAcct #: 811000370000000000

419 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

111,930

111,930

111,930

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OCHILTREE COUNTY FARM BUREAU

109 S MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 9112

Parcel/Seq #: 35187/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 811000375000000000

109 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2658 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

6,961

6,961

6,961

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCA COLA COMPANY

ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPT

PO BOX 4440

BRANDON FL 33509-4440

Owner #: 9571

Parcel/Seq #: 35190/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINES & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 811000418000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

16,427

16,427

16,427

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON ELKS LODGE # 2368

PO BOX 625

PERRYTON TX 79070-0625

Owner #: 9575

Parcel/Seq #: 35191/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLYAcct #: 811000419000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XG  

0Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON RADIO INC

PO BOX 630

PERRYTON TX 79070-0630

Owner #: 9592

Parcel/Seq #: 35192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & VEHICLEAcct #: 811000424000000000

0 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

16,680

16,680

16,680

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MASON HARRISON RATLIFF

ENTERPRISES LLC

5725 NW 132ND ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73142-4437

Owner #: 7908

Parcel/Seq #: 35196/1

Agent: NADAMSASS - NANCY ADAMS & ASSOCI

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

SONIC

Acct #: 811000455000000000

714 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

75,859

75,859

75,859

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SONIC DRIVE IN

STEWART PRINTING COMPANY INC

ATTN MARY DUDLEY

PO BOX 989

PERRYTON TX 79070-0989

Owner #: 11804

Parcel/Seq #: 35206/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 811000504000000000

401 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,520

14,520

14,520

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLVERA LORI B & EVELYN

413 W CENTER AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2139

Owner #: 276573

Parcel/Seq #: 35214/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 28X75 OVERLAND MHAcct #: 811000552000000000

413 W CENTER PERRYTON TX 79070 2139 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

14,973

14,973

14,973

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PETERSON D L TRUST

PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX

PO BOX 13085

BALTIMORE MD 21203-3085

Owner #: 9611

Parcel/Seq #: 35222/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLESAcct #: 811000594000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

145,724

145,724

145,724

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SKAGGS RANDY L DVM DBA

ANIMAL CLINIC OF PERRYTON

20 SW 24TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-5154

Owner #: 11304

Parcel/Seq #: 35227/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VETERINARY EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 811000657000000000

20 SW 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

29,100

29,100

29,100

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ANIMAL CLINIC OF PERRYTON

BORUNDA MONCERRAT

PO BOX 1073

PERRYTON TX 79070-1073

Owner #: 210030

Parcel/Seq #: 35254/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12X42 CONTEMPORARY MHAcct #: 811000924000000000

9 N HARVARD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,540

2,540

2,540

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MARQUEZ ROCIO

910 S LOYOLA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3214

Owner #: 276285

Parcel/Seq #: 265580/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2007 14 X 70 KABCO MHAcct #: 811000931000000000

407 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,995

11,995

11,995

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

EHRLICH KATHY CPA

PO BOX 1102

PERRYTON TX 79070-1102

Owner #: 214227

Parcel/Seq #: 35260/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 811000948000000000

1806  TEXAS PERRYTON TX 79070 1102 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON AVIATION INC

 AURORA COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR

2225 Q STREET

AURORA NE 68818-1304

Owner #: 9568

Parcel/Seq #: 35270/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

MOST OF BLDG USED AS AN OFFICE

HANGAR

Acct #: 811009680000000000

14529  CO RD 19 PERRYTON  

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

F1  

44,927

44,927

44,927

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

4J AVIATION LLC

 JOE B JOHNSON

12444 COUNTY ROAD H

PERRYTON TX 79070-6334

Owner #: 269622

Parcel/Seq #: 35302/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #4Acct #: 830000042000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 6334 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COURSON OIL & GAS INC

ATTN KIRK COURSON

PO BOX 809

PERRYTON TX 79070-0809

Owner #: 2627

Parcel/Seq #: 35314/1

Agent: COURSONOGI - COURSON OIL & GAS IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGARS C-9 & C-10Acct #: 830000077000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

27,660

27,660

27,660

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECHTHOLD JEFFERY G

PO BOX 167

PERRYTON TX 79070-0167

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 35329/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 830000102000000000

22 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ALLEN Z G DDS

19 SE 5TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3111

Owner #: 216773

Parcel/Seq #: 35333/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

DENTAL EQUIPMENTAcct #: 830000131000000000

19 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 3111 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

149,140

149,140

149,140

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KILE DOUGLAS PC CPA

PO BOX 965

PERRYTON TX 79070-0965

Owner #: 250380

Parcel/Seq #: 35341/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 830000181000000000

21 SE 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,500

7,500

7,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE C T FAMILY TRUST

PEGGY URBAN

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3404

Parcel/Seq #: 35417/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

UND 1/2 INT

SPRR BLK 10 SEC 145

Acct #: 830154000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,028

5,028

5,028

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUKE PEGGY L CONTRIBUTION TRUST

1506 S KENTUCKY ST

AMARILLO TX 79102-2232

Owner #: 3413

Parcel/Seq #: 35417/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS ONLY

UND 1/2 INT

SPRR BLK 10 SEC 145

Acct #: 830154000000000000

0   

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SB - BISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

5,028

5,028

5,028

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAL PESINA JAVIER

9 N FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2156

Owner #: 212698

Parcel/Seq #: 35473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1985 14X74 LANCER MHAcct #: 840000239000000000

9 N FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 2156 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,488

5,488

5,488

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ GLORIA

422 1/2 SW 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2516

Owner #: 276446

Parcel/Seq #: 35483/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12X65 MHAcct #: 840000268000000000

422 SW 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2516 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,276

3,276

3,276

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC COY JAMES MICHAEL

1310 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4409

Owner #: 8074

Parcel/Seq #: 35503/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 840000396000000000

1310 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 4409 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,700

12,700

12,700

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRICE SCOTT DBA

TRI-CITY JANITORIAL SERVICE

PO BOX 69

PERRYTON TX 79070-0069

Owner #: 211754

Parcel/Seq #: 35510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 840000427000000000

213 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TRI-CITY JANITORIAL SERVICE

MAVERICK BOOKS INC

ATTN JOHN R ERICKSON

PO BOX 549

PERRYTON TX 79070-0549

Owner #: 212862

Parcel/Seq #: 35585/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 850000800000000000

14492 NW LOOP 143 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

55,848

55,848

55,848

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT TRUCKING

PO BOX 1940

WEATHERFORD OK 73096-1940

Owner #: 13536

Parcel/Seq #: 35601/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 850006900000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

100

100

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GRANTZ CHEYENNE

14 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 256683

Parcel/Seq #: 35616/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1975 12X60 REMBRANDT MH

UNIT #3

Acct #: 850011500000000000

917 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,024

3,024

3,024

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON NATIONAL BANK

PO BOX 969

PERRYTON TX 79070-0969

Owner #: 9588

Parcel/Seq #: 35729/1

Agent: PERNATBAN - PERRYTON NATIONAL BA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 850054700000000000

825 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

344,636

344,636

344,636

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

ATTN RHONDA CULWELL

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 4017

Parcel/Seq #: 35730/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

COMPUTERS & ATM MACHINES

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 850054800000000000

201 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

49,346

49,346

49,346

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE-LOESCH-TREGELLAS-LANDIS

802 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3351

Owner #: 335

Parcel/Seq #: 36180/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #25Acct #: 860021800000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHEROKEE FLYING CLUB

PO BOX 887

PERRYTON TX 79070-0887

Owner #: 2139

Parcel/Seq #: 36181/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #15Acct #: 860021900000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SCHICKEDANZ JASON

PO BOX 3

PERRYTON TX 79070-0003

Owner #: 276204

Parcel/Seq #: 36185/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #32Acct #: 860023300000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,390

2,390

2,390

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANN REX L MD PA DBA

FAMILY HEALTH CENTER

3019 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5357

Owner #: 7762

Parcel/Seq #: 36236/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MEDICAL AND OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 860064700000000000

3019 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,000

14,000

14,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FAMILY HEALTH CENTER

BORN JAMES

14030 FM 377

BOOKER TX 79005-4138

Owner #: 218091

Parcel/Seq #: 36258/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #24Acct #: 860069600000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,000

4,000

4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ROBISON NORA R DBA

LYNNS PAINT & AUTO BODY REPAIR

PO BOX 1201

PERRYTON TX 79070-1201

Owner #: 10479

Parcel/Seq #: 36315/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

Acct #: 870004400000000000

1202 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

24,050

24,050

24,050

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LYNNS PAINT & AUTO BODY REPAIR

TURNER CHADE DBA

FRED TURNER PAINTING

PO BOX 97

PERRYTON TX 79070-0097

Owner #: 250098

Parcel/Seq #: 36340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 870010100000000000

422 NE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

51,550

51,550

51,550

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FRED TURNER PAINTING

J & J MOTOR MACHINE

PO BOX 734

PERRYTON TX 79070-0734

Owner #: 6314

Parcel/Seq #: 36342/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 870010300000000000

1121 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

50,900

50,900

50,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PATTISON TERRY W

12973 COUNTY ROAD 10

PERRYTON TX 79070-7106

Owner #: 9426

Parcel/Seq #: 36354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1976 LANCER 28X76 DW MHAcct #: 870011800000000000

12973  CO RD 10 PERRYTON TX 79070 7106 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

22,429

22,429

22,429

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUNSWORTH JIM DBA

PARKVIEW SERVICE

1502 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4644

Owner #: 3482

Parcel/Seq #: 36375/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 870014400000000000

701 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,500

17,500

17,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PARKVIEW SERVICE

STAMPS BRENT DBA

EDNAS FLOWERS

17 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2656

Owner #: 9471

Parcel/Seq #: 36376/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 870014500000000000

17 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

5,500

5,500

5,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: EDNAS FLOWERS
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HALL RONALD

PO BOX 645

PERRYTON TX 79070-0645

Owner #: 215044

Parcel/Seq #: 36392/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1973 12X65 SKYLINE MHAcct #: 870017100000000000

13120 E HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

585

585

585

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DUTCHER KEITH

PO BOX 434

PERRYTON TX 79070-0434

Owner #: 3507

Parcel/Seq #: 36441/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

PLUMBING EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES

VEHICLES

Acct #: 870027300000000000

13 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,500

19,500

19,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: DUTCH PLUMBING

TARANGO ORALIA DBA

THE SMOKE HOUSE

PO BOX 503

PERRYTON TX 79070-0503

Owner #: 2002

Parcel/Seq #: 36471/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 880000500000000000

210 SE 24TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,500

25,500

25,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE SMOKE HOUSE

FILE TOM & BONITA  DBA

FILES AUTOMOTIVE

208 N MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2354

Owner #: 215227

Parcel/Seq #: 36473/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 880000700000000000

208 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2354 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,326

12,326

12,326

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FILES AUTOMOTIVE

COWAN & HOOTEN PLLC

ATTN MARCIA COWAN

PO BOX 724

PERRYTON TX 79070-0724

Owner #: 2650

Parcel/Seq #: 36480/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 880002000000000000

22 SE 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,800

3,800

3,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESPERANCE TINA DBA

ADDED TOUCH

601 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3408

Owner #: 7662

Parcel/Seq #: 36482/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 880002400000000000

601 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 3408 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ADDED TOUCH
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LEWIS CAROL

222 N INDUSTRIAL

PERRYTON TX 79070-2259

Owner #: 214526

Parcel/Seq #: 36485/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAVER EXPRESS

TRUCKS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 880003200000000000

222 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,579

9,579

9,579

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BEAVER EXPRESS

CASTANON ELOY DBA

IEM DAYLIGHT DONUTS

721 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3554

Owner #: 215772

Parcel/Seq #: 36486/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLE-EXEMPT

Acct #: 880003300000000000

721 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 3554 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

4,550

4,550

4,550

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: IEM DAYLIGHT DONUTS

MOORE CAROL DBA

THE CHILDRENS HOUSE

14208 COUNTY ROAD 21

PERRYTON TX 79070-6514

Owner #: 8637

Parcel/Seq #: 36491/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIESAcct #: 880003900000000000

201 SW 5TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,500

1,500

1,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: THE CHILDRENS HOUSE

BEAVER EXPRESS SERVICE LLC

PO BOX 1147

WOODWARD OK 73802-1147

Owner #: 759

Parcel/Seq #: 36492/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FORKLIFT

Acct #: 880004000000000000

222 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,358

1,358

1,358

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER DONNA DBA

PERRYTON TELEPHONE & 

ANSWERING SERV

PO BOX 288

PERRYTON TX 79070-0288

Owner #: 211699

Parcel/Seq #: 211170/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 8800052

219 SW 19TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,000

3,000

3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON TELEPHONE & ANSWERING

LAMASTER JOSEPH R

 DAVID LANDIS

2614  HARVARD DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5405

Owner #: 276729

Parcel/Seq #: 36509/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #17Acct #: 880007400000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,000

10,000

10,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 36510/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #3Acct #: 880007600000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PIPKIN VERNON

11595 COUNTY ROAD CC

SPEARMAN TX 79081-5812

Owner #: 9721

Parcel/Seq #: 36534/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 28X70 DW MH

LINKED - TO PID #33417

Acct #: 880011800000000000

11595  CO RD CC SPEARMAN TX 79081 5812 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

20,658

20,658

20,658

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER RODNEY DBA

HYERS PAINT & BODY SHOP

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 250439

Parcel/Seq #: 36574/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 890000500000000000

419 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,000

8,000

8,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: HYERS PAINT & BODY SHOP

THOMAS BRIAN C DBA

PERRYTON GLASS & OVERHEAD 

DOORS

PO BOX 711

PERRYTON TX 79070-0711

Owner #: 9580

Parcel/Seq #: 36577/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

VEHICLE

Acct #: 890000900000000000

11 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

18,230

18,230

18,230

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: PERRYTON GLASS & OVERHEAD DOORS

FRONK OIL CO INC

PO DRAWER F

BOOKER TX 79005-0806

Owner #: 4304

Parcel/Seq #: 36582/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FARNSWORTH

Acct #: 890001500000000000

11750  HWY 15 FARNSWORTH TX 79033 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

65,696

65,696

65,696

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: IMO'S

JOHNNYS EQUIPMENT & REPAIR LLC

 JEREMY PIATT

PO BOX 949

PERRYTON TX 79070-0949

Owner #: 276585

Parcel/Seq #: 36590/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 890003000000000000

1302  LEWIS ROAD PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

20,500

20,500

20,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JOHNNYS EQUIPMENT
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IRWIN AUTO EQUIPMENT

3425 WILLIAMS AVE

WOODWARD OK 73801-7404

Owner #: 5093

Parcel/Seq #: 36598/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LIFTS AND EQUIPMENTAcct #: 890004300000000000

1105 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

112,500

112,500

112,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CLARK MICKEY

PO BOX 456

PERRYTON TX 79070-0456

Owner #: 2254

Parcel/Seq #: 36604/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #8Acct #: 890005200000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WALLVILLE CORP

JESS WALL

12900 COUNTY ROAD 29

PERRYTON TX 79070-6946

Owner #: 12889

Parcel/Seq #: 36617/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14X52 NEW STYLE MHAcct #: 890009900000000000

14095  CO RD U PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

5,300

5,300

5,300

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDREAS MICHAEL D DBA

MIKES AVIATION INC

PO BOX 599

PERRYTON TX 79070-0599

Owner #: 334

Parcel/Seq #: 36651/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

VEHICLE - EXEMPT

Acct #: 890014800000000000

14525  CO RD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

17,100

17,100

17,100

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MIKES AVIATION INC

BEAUTECH INC

ATTN STEVE NEWTON

PO BOX 1283

PERRYTON TX 79070-1283

Owner #: 758

Parcel/Seq #: 36661/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT & INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 890060000000000000

318 N INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

22,654

22,654

22,654

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BRYAN J L EQUIPMENT & LEASE

4320 JOHNSON ROAD

ODESSA TX 79764

Owner #: 1507

Parcel/Seq #: 36664/1

Agent: INGRAM - INGRAM & INGRAM

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLES & INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 890065000000000000

800 S INDUSTRIAL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

826,191

826,191

826,191

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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ANDRADE SALVADOR

816 S GUM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3628

Owner #: 332

Parcel/Seq #: 36697/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1976 14X80 LANCER MH

LINKED - TO PID #36697

Acct #: 900012300000000000

816 S GUM PERRYTON TX 79070 3628 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

5,080

5,080

5,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BECKMAN WELL SERVICE COMPANY

PO BOX 769

PERRYTON TX 79070-0769

Owner #: 803

Parcel/Seq #: 36699/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #37 (C-5)Acct #: 900012800000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

12,320

12,320

12,320

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEYBERT JAMES M

PO BOX 477

PERRYTON TX 79070-0477

Owner #: 11092

Parcel/Seq #: 36712/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 900023000000000000

1923  ETON DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

25,000

25,000

25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHILDERS MANON E DR

3006 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5322

Owner #: 2157

Parcel/Seq #: 36716/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 900030000000000000

3006  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5322 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,750

3,750

3,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIEWERT RICK DR

3006 GARRETT DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5322

Owner #: 11242

Parcel/Seq #: 36716/2
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 900030000000000000

3006  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 5322 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,750

3,750

3,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

NORTH PANHANDLE TEACHERS

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

PO BOX 118

PERRYTON TX 79070-0118

Owner #: 9042

Parcel/Seq #: 36719/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 900035000000000000

211 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,665

11,665

11,665

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HENSON FRANK DR

1810 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4820

Owner #: 5577

Parcel/Seq #: 36727/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 900048000000000000

211 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,400

1,400

1,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COWAN FARRON DBA

FARRON COWAN INSURANCE AGENCY

218 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 250886

Parcel/Seq #: 36730/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 900052000000000000

218 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 2661 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

20,380

20,380

2,150

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FARRON COWAN INSURANCE AGENCY

FIRSTBANK SOUTHWEST

ATTN RHONDA CULWELL

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 4017

Parcel/Seq #: 36734/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLESAcct #: 900058000000000000

201 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

47,165

47,165

47,165

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TEXAS FARM BUREAU

CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

PO BOX 2689

WACO TX 76702-2689

Owner #: 11582

Parcel/Seq #: 36740/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER (OCHILTREE)Acct #: 900064000000000000

109 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,293

4,293

4,293

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARCIA MOLLY

422 S GUM

PERRYTON TX 79070-3620

Owner #: 4405

Parcel/Seq #: 36751/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 12 X 65 MELODY MH

SN 0C 02851626

GREEN BOOK #10

Acct #: 900076000000000000

122 S FIR PERRYTON TX 79070 2712 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,242

5,242

5,242

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MEDRANO MANUELA

413 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 276709

Parcel/Seq #: 36777/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 10 X 52 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 900111000000000000

413 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2618 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,330

2,330

2,330

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JENNINGS DONALD D

814 KENTUCKY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-3206

Owner #: 6417

Parcel/Seq #: 36806/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE

Acct #: 910012000000000000

814 S KENTUCKY PERRYTON TX 79070 3206 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

750

750

750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON NANCY

3221 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5307

Owner #: 257839

Parcel/Seq #: 36814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #7Acct #: 910025000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

900

900

900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC

TAX DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 844

MOUNT LAUREL NJ 08054-0844

Owner #: 477

Parcel/Seq #: 36815/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLESAcct #: 910026000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,097,763

1,097,763

1,097,763

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TOYOTA INDUSTRIES COMMERCIAL 

FINANC

8951 CYPRESS WATERS BI SUITE 300

DALLAS TX 75019-4793

Owner #: 12410

Parcel/Seq #: 36819/1

Agent: DUCHMCMILL - DUCHARME MCMILLEN A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED FORKLIFTS - W B SUPPLYAcct #: 910031000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,436

19,436

19,436

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

TREVINO JUAN M

PO BOX 911

PORTLAND TX 78374-0911

Owner #: 12449

Parcel/Seq #: 36826/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1961 BILTRITE MHAcct #: 910040000000000000

617 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

250

250

250

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GONZALEZ PEDRO

1322 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 256739

Parcel/Seq #: 36827/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2008 16X76 HERITAGE MHAcct #: 910041000000000000

1322 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,322

15,322

15,322

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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IBARRO SANTOS

2 N ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2152

Owner #: 6196

Parcel/Seq #: 36848/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1968 12X50 MHAcct #: 910067000000000000

2 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2152 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

1,800

1,800

1,800

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO SAMUEL

2906 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5314

Owner #: 7752

Parcel/Seq #: 36852/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1998 76 X 16 SKYL MHAcct #: 910072000000000000

1310 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

15,176

15,176

15,176

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVEZ OSCAR & NATALY

913 SW 3RD AVE LOT 1

PERRYTON TX 79070-2461

Owner #: 276217

Parcel/Seq #: 36853/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14X80 ARTCRAFT MHAcct #: 910073000000000000

913 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,762

5,762

5,762

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RUDD WELDING INC

PO BOX 341

PERRYTON TX 79070-0341

Owner #: 216620

Parcel/Seq #: 36855/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WELDING TRUCK & EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY

Acct #: 910077000000000000

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

669,900

669,900

669,900

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO

 CORPORATE TAX

1 STATE FARM PLAZA

BLOOMINGTON IL 61710-0001

Owner #: 11735

Parcel/Seq #: 36906/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT ONLYAcct #: 920047000000000000

316 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

9,745

9,745

9,745

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HONDA LEASE TRUST

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

20800 MADRONA AVE

TORRANCE CA 90503-4915

Owner #: 267

Parcel/Seq #: 36908/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES

RHONDA COCHRAN

TIMOTHY MANROSS

Acct #: 920050000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

36,250

36,250

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
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ADAIR CONTRACT PUMPING

ATTN MARK ADAIR

2305 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5903

Owner #: 76

Parcel/Seq #: 36909/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 920051000000000000

2305 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 5903 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

30,780

30,780

30,780

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEWITT BROTHERS ROOFING 

COMPANY

ATTN J W DEWITT

PO BOX 401

PERRYTON TX 79070-0401

Owner #: 3204

Parcel/Seq #: 36917/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE--EXEMPT

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT & TRUCKS

FOR BUSINESS & PERSONAL USE

Acct #: 920067000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

135,160

135,160

135,160

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

OLIVAS RICARDO & FARIDE L

201 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 213560

Parcel/Seq #: 36936/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14 X 66 CHAMPION MH

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 920102000000000000

201 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2614 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,657

4,657

4,657

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CASTELLANOS NOELIA

209 SE 2ND AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2614

Owner #: 256680

Parcel/Seq #: 36938/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1982 14 X 70 MOBILE HOME

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 920104000000000000

209 SE 2ND AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2614 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,642

11,642

11,642

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BARCENAS GLORIA

1501 S DRAKE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4647

Owner #: 215225

Parcel/Seq #: 36956/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 14 X 80 MONACO MH

SR#78143FB210553

SPACE #5

Acct #: 920125000000000000

1 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

5,040

5,040

5,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BILLS PEST & TERMITE CONTROL INC

ATTN HUNTER HARTSFIELD

PO BOX 763

PERRYTON TX 79070-0763

Owner #: 5348

Parcel/Seq #: 36972/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 920144000000000000

10 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

124,422

124,422

124,422

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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DIEDRICH BRIAN G DBA

EDWARD D JONES & COMPANY

PO BOX 1002

PERRYTON TX 79070-1002

Owner #: 3237

Parcel/Seq #: 36975/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 920147000000000000

118 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: EDWARD D JONES & COMPANY

OQUIN RICKIE G DBA

RICKS AUTO DETAIL

2414 S FORDHAM

PERRYTON TX 79070-5426

Owner #: 250441

Parcel/Seq #: 36977/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & TOOLS

VEHICLE

Acct #: 920149000000000000

206 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,400

2,400

2,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: RICKS AUTO DETAIL

PAT CON LLC

ATTN JODIE HENSON

PO BOX 791

PERRYTON TX 79070-0791

Owner #: 13362

Parcel/Seq #: 36978/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

CHEMICAL INVENTORY

BUSINESS VEHICLES

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 920150000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

225,270

225,270

225,270

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COTNEY CLAYTON R DBA

CRC CONSULTING

PO BOX 736

PERRYTON TX 79070-0736

Owner #: 2612

Parcel/Seq #: 36990/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LAB EQUIPMENT

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 930001000000000000

5 SE 13TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,040

5,040

5,040

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CRC CONSULTING

ESTRADA LAZARO G DBA

CENTRO - COMMERCIAL

3002 HARVARD

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 3774

Parcel/Seq #: 36994/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 930006000000000000

12 E BRILLHART PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

39,680

39,680

39,680

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CENTRO - COMMERCIAL

TAYLOR CURTIS DBA

APPLIANCE REPAIR

822 S ETON ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3335

Owner #: 12096

Parcel/Seq #: 37003/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 930015000000000000

822 S ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,800

1,800

1,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: APPLIANCE REPAIR
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CONTINENTAL BATTERY COMPANY

4919 WOODALL ST

DALLAS TX 75247-6710

Owner #: 2494

Parcel/Seq #: 37011/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BATTERIES (CONSIGNMENT)

MOTOR PARTS

Acct #: 930025000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

24,683

24,683

24,683

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COX JAY

PO BOX 623

PERRYTON TX 79070-0623

Owner #: 2670

Parcel/Seq #: 37014/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WATERWELL SERVICE

RIG & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 930028000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

40,600

40,600

40,600

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PRIDECO

 MC JUNKIN RED MAN CORP

PO BOX 513

CHARLESTON WV 25322-0513

Owner #: 9927

Parcel/Seq #: 37023/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLESAcct #: 930038000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

100

100

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 

CORPORATION

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

10 MEMORIAL BLVD

PROVIDENCE RI 02903-1160

Owner #: 4950

Parcel/Seq #: 37027/1

Agent: HALLASSOC - HALL & ASSOCIATES

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED LOTTERY EQUIPMENTAcct #: 930041100000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,514

17,514

17,514

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PERRYTON SERVICE COMPANY

 ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

PO BOX 1046

PERRYTON TX 79070-1046

Owner #: 214038

Parcel/Seq #: 37035/1

Agent: ALPARENLP - ALPAR ENERGY LP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TRUCKS EQUIPMENT & VEHICLESAcct #: 930049000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

33,100

33,100

33,100

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ALLSUP PETROLEUM INC

PO BOX 1907

CLOVIS NM 88102-1907

Owner #: 240

Parcel/Seq #: 37048/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FUEL INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 930064000000000000

601 S JEFFERSON PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

106,948

106,948

106,948

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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MC GARRAUGH C N JR

RR 1 BOX 45

PERRYTON TX 79070-9406

Owner #: 8143

Parcel/Seq #: 37055/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR C-11Acct #: 930071000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

14,250

14,250

14,250

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WOMCO

 JAY COX

PO BOX 623

PERRYTON TX 79070-0623

Owner #: 13357

Parcel/Seq #: 37056/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGAR #5Acct #: 930072000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

500

500

500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WATSON RONNIE DBA

INDEPENDENT DRIVING SCHOOL

1110 NORTHWESTERN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3705

Owner #: 214416

Parcel/Seq #: 37071/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLEAcct #: 940002000000000000

1110  NORTHWESTERN PERRYTON TX 79070 3705 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

32,500

32,500

32,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: INDEPENDENT DRIVING SCHOOL

NORTH PLAINS AUTOMART LLC

ATTN LOYD CATOR

PO BOX 783

PERRYTON TX 79070-0783

Owner #: 214963

Parcel/Seq #: 37074/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE & SHOP EQUIPMENT

TRAILERS

Acct #: 940005000000000000

1502 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

31,400

31,400

31,400

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COX CLIFFORD DBA

CLIFCO WINDSHIELD REPAIR

PO BOX 127

BOOKER TX 79005-0127

Owner #: 2664

Parcel/Seq #: 37078/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 940008000000000000

0 BOOKER TX 79005 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,250

1,250

1,250

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CLIFCO WINDSHIELD REPAIR

PICKETT DONALD & DIXIE DBA

BROWNS AUTO REPAIR

PO BOX 634

PERRYTON TX 79070-0634

Owner #: 1431

Parcel/Seq #: 37092/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

SHOP EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 940022000000000000

1013 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,525

19,525

19,525

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: BROWNS AUTO REPAIR
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BLAN IRRIGATION

ATTN JEREMY BLAN

PO BOX 14

WAKA TX 79093-0014

Owner #: 217897

Parcel/Seq #: 37093/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 940023000000000000

0 WAKA TX 79093 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,800

4,800

4,800

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROBIN OF PERRYTON

PO BOX 732

PERRYTON TX 79070-0732

Owner #: 10459

Parcel/Seq #: 37097/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

SHOP TOOLS

Acct #: 940027000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

85,080

85,080

85,080

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

BUSCH ELECTRIC LLC

PO BOX 1005

PERRYTON TX 79070-1005

Owner #: 1679

Parcel/Seq #: 37099/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 940029000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

34,000

34,000

34,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

PO BOX 5008

158 GAITHER DRIVE SUITE 200

MOUNT LAUREL NJ 08054-5008

Owner #: 1869

Parcel/Seq #: 37105/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 940037000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

7,491

7,491

7,491

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

WHEELS LT

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

666 GARLAND PL

DES PLAINES IL 60016-4725

Owner #: 13114

Parcel/Seq #: 37106/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLESAcct #: 940038000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

338,397

338,397

338,397

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ZENDEJAS FELIX R & LIDIA M SOTO

FELIX SENDEJAS RODRIGUEZ

1102 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4240

Owner #: 215087

Parcel/Seq #: 37114/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12X56 INVADER MHAcct #: 940047000000000000

1102 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4240 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,822

2,822

2,822

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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NORTH PLAINS AUTOMART LLC

ATTN LOYD CATOR

PO BOX 783

PERRYTON TX 79070-0783

Owner #: 214963

Parcel/Seq #: 37121/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 940054000000000000

1502 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

186,776

186,776

186,776

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GREAT AMERICA CHEVROLET

1105 W HWY 15

PERRYTON TX 79070-3234

Owner #: 276700

Parcel/Seq #: 37122/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 940055000000000000

1105 W HWY 15 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

1,449,322

1,449,322

1,449,322

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MC KENNEDY LLC

 GERRID KENDRIX CPA

115 FALCON RD

ALTUS OK 73521-2509

Owner #: 276492

Parcel/Seq #: 37141/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 950005000000000000

1109 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

89,386

89,386

89,386

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: MCDONALDS

FLAMING ALAN BLAINE DBA

FLAMING SPRINKLER SYSTEMS

3222 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5320

Owner #: 4048

Parcel/Seq #: 37145/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 950008000000000000

3222 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 5320 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,100

19,100

19,100

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: FLAMING SPRINKLER SYSTEMS

JEWELL WAIDE DBA

JEWELL BOOT & SHOE REPAIR

202 S BAYLOR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2532

Owner #: 6437

Parcel/Seq #: 37146/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BOOT/ SHOE REPAIR EQUIPMENTAcct #: 950009000000000000

202 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 2532 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JEWELL BOOT & SHOE REPAIR

NORRIS J KENNY DBA

J KENNY NORRIS LAW OFFICE

PO BOX 1106

PERRYTON TX 79070-1106

Owner #: 215232

Parcel/Seq #: 37149/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 950012000000000000

301 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: J KENNY NORRIS LAW OFFICE
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JONES CAROL D DBA

JONES TRUE VALUE

2810 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-5346

Owner #: 6605

Parcel/Seq #: 37153/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 950018000000000000

2810 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 5346 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

188,628

188,628

188,628

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JONES TRUE VALUE

WILCORP DBA

EXPRESSIONS

PO BOX 884

PERRYTON TX 79070-0884

Owner #: 13319

Parcel/Seq #: 37165/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 950031000000000000

122 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

220,147

220,147

220,147

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: EXPRESSIONS

ABBVIE US LLC

1 N WAUKEGAN ROAD D-V367 AP34-3

NORTH CHICAGO IL 60064-6189

Owner #: 250948

Parcel/Seq #: 37178/1

Agent: DUCHMCMILL - DUCHARME MCMILLEN A

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENT

OCHILTREE GENERAL HOSPITAL

Acct #: 950044000000000000

3101  GARRETT DR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

635

635

635

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

RAWLINS GWEN DBA

CLASSIC CUTS

713 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3348

Owner #: 212261

Parcel/Seq #: 37182/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENT

MERLE NORMAN INVENTORY

Acct #: 950048000000000000

14 SW 9TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CLASSIC CUTS

CARREON RAUL

PO BOX 432

PERRYTON TX 79070-2454

Owner #: 213092

Parcel/Seq #: 37192/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 16 X 80 SANTA FE MH

SR# CLW002043TX

BLACK BOOK #13

Acct #: 950060000000000000

1522 S DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

10,240

10,240

10,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SIGALA RITO E

111 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2638

Owner #: 213826

Parcel/Seq #: 37194/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1968 12 X 60 AMERICAN MHAcct #: 950062000000000000

111 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 2638 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

2,419

2,419

2,419

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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JONES EDWARD D & COMPANY LP

TAX REPORTING #01363

PO BOX 66528

SAINT LOUIS MO 63166-6528

Owner #: 6615

Parcel/Seq #: 37229/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 950108000000000000

118 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,581

4,581

4,581

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE EMPLOYERS SERVICES 

INC

ATTN ACCOUNTING

881 CASINO RD

NOCONA TX 76255-6930

Owner #: 9338

Parcel/Seq #: 37240/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENTAcct #: 960002000000000000

514 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,190

5,190

5,190

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SEABOARD FOODS LLC

9000 WEST 67TH ST STE 200

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66202

Owner #: 12221

Parcel/Seq #: 37243/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE F&F DEPT 8105 9105

H&GN BLK 12 SEC 16

Acct #: 960005000000000000

4200 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

203,849

203,849

203,849

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HALE CHARLOTTE DBA

CHARLOTTE & COMPANY

PO BOX 548

PERRYTON TX 79070-0548

Owner #: 5077

Parcel/Seq #: 37248/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 960009000000000000

405 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

143,250

143,250

143,250

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHARLOTTE & COMPANY

FRONK OIL CO INC

PO DRAWER F

BOOKER TX 79005-0806

Owner #: 4304

Parcel/Seq #: 37250/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

IMOS

Acct #: 960011000000000000

2202 S MAIN ST PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

314,577

314,577

314,577

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: IMO'S

DOLGENCORP OF TEXAS INC

DOLLAR GENERAL #01802

100 MISSION RDG

GOODLETTSVILLE TN 37072-2171

Owner #: 211290

Parcel/Seq #: 37257/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

COMPUTERS

Acct #: 960019000000000000

901 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

120,219

120,219

120,219

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: DOLLAR GENERAL
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SANDOVAL JANETTE & MONTOYA LORI 

DBA

TWISTED SISTERS

10 SW 4TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-3002

Owner #: 217842

Parcel/Seq #: 37263/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BEAUTY SHOP

Acct #: 960025000000000000

10 SW 4TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,550

1,550

1,550

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: TWISTED SISTERS

SYMONS JENNIFER DBA

JENNIFER SALON

2910 CRESTWAY DR

PERRYTON TX 79070-5354

Owner #: 13000

Parcel/Seq #: 37264/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

EQUIPMENT - BEAUTY SALON

INVENTORY

Acct #: 960026000000000000

217 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,120

5,120

5,120

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: JENNIFER SALON

OLVERA ELSA MIRIAM DBA

ELSAS

513 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3137

Owner #: 9184

Parcel/Seq #: 37301/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BEAUTY SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 960064000000000000

509 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: ELSAS

TURNER JEFFREY W

PO BOX 441

PERRYTON TX 79070-0441

Owner #: 12539

Parcel/Seq #: 37310/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

WELDING TRUCKAcct #: 960074000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

10,000

10,000

10,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

JIMENEZ VIRGINIA R DBA

LA CASITA

PO BOX 417

PERRYTON TX 79070-0417

Owner #: 6447

Parcel/Seq #: 37317/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

FIXTURES & FIXTURES

Acct #: 960081000000000000

222 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,500

11,500

11,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ OSCAR & MARIA

702 S HARVARD ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3345

Owner #: 211878

Parcel/Seq #: 37340/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SANCHEZ PANDERIA & TORTILLERIA

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 970002100000000000

21 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

16,500

16,500

16,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: SANCHEZ PANDERIA & TORTILLERIA
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TNT FIREWORKS

1101 114TH ST

LUBBOCK TX 79423-7237

Owner #: 213765

Parcel/Seq #: 37350/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FIREWORKS STANDAcct #: 970010000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,000

2,000

2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

QUINTANA ALBINO DBA

LUBBYS BODY SHOP

614 S COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3433

Owner #: 10018

Parcel/Seq #: 37352/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SHOP EQUIPMENTAcct #: 970012000000000000

614 S COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 3433 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,000

1,000

1,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LUBBYS BODY SHOP

SYMONS CYNTHIA DBA

WINDOW FASHIONS ETC

123 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2658

Owner #: 12022

Parcel/Seq #: 37354/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 970014000000000000

123 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

19,750

19,750

19,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: WINDOW FASHIONS ETC

HICKERSON JEWELERS INC

222 S MAIN ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2661

Owner #: 5707

Parcel/Seq #: 37357/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 970017000000000000

222 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

157,750

157,750

157,750

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SUN LOAN COMPANY

254 SPENCER LN

SAN ANTONIO TX 78201-2016

Owner #: 11952

Parcel/Seq #: 37364/1

Agent: STEEVWILL - STEEVENS WILLIAMSON

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 970024000000000000

106 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

3,957

3,957

3,957

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HYER ONETA F DBA

VILLAGE TREASURES

422 SW 15TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-4507

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 37365/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 970025000000000000

112 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

15,500

15,500

15,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: VILLAGE TREASURES
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CLENNAN MICHAEL G

1137 W COTTAGE ST

HOUSTON TX 77009-5207

Owner #: 2292

Parcel/Seq #: 37404/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

HANGARS M-2 M-3 & M-4Acct #: 970065000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,500

2,500

2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES ERNESTO & LUCIA

6 S INDIANA

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 212724

Parcel/Seq #: 37405/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1974 14X65 HOMETTE MHAcct #: 970066000000000000

13 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,822

3,822

3,822

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

FARM CREDIT LEASING

ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT

6340 S FIDDLERS GREEN CIRCLE

GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111-4951

Owner #: 3861

Parcel/Seq #: 37406/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT

EXEMPT FOR AG

Acct #: 970067000000000000

 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

293,860

293,860

0

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

E & L ROSALES MEAT PACKING LLC

ATTN ERNESTO & LUCIA ROSALES

6 S INDIANA ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2439

Owner #: 273725

Parcel/Seq #: 37413/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS VEHICLES

Acct #: 970074000000000000

1602 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

11,000

11,000

11,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DEPEW RALPH & SHIRLEY

12815 COUNTY ROAD F

PERRYTON TX 79070-6532

Owner #: 3159

Parcel/Seq #: 37415/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

2009 28 X 56 SOLITAIRE

NMX0014809  DMH-3446NB

SPRR BLK10 SEC134 - PID 13467

LINKED - TO PID 13467

Acct #: 970076000000000000

12815  CO RD F PERRYTON TX 79070 6532 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

E  

42,650

42,650

42,650

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHAVIRA LAURA

1301 S AMHERST ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4616

Owner #: 215539

Parcel/Seq #: 37432/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1969  DOUBLE WIDE MH

24 X 75  SR #0006

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 980005000000000000

1301 S AMHERST PERRYTON TX 79070 4616 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

16,182

16,182

16,182

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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CORTEZ JUAN M

602 S ELM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3600

Owner #: 2601

Parcel/Seq #: 37434/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 SOUTHERN STAR

28 X 56 DOUBLE WIDE MH

CW2001090TXA-CW2001090TXB

GREEN BOOK #9

Acct #: 980007000000000000

602 S ELM PERRYTON TX 79070 3600 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

27,189

27,189

27,189

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ONTIVEROS MARTIN

1202 1/2 S CEDAR ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4242

Owner #: 211774

Parcel/Seq #: 37438/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 14 X 80 SIERRA MH

GREEN BOOK 8

Acct #: 980010000000000000

1202 S CEDAR PERRYTON TX 79070 4242 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,704

4,704

4,704

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DANIEL JOHN C ESTATE

 BARBARA BRATTON

2672 N GREENHAW LN

FAYETTEVILLE AR 72703-9225

Owner #: 2920

Parcel/Seq #: 37445/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 28X41 DW MHAcct #: 980017000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SS - SISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

250

250

250

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

CHEMICAL WEED CONTROL

PO BOX 519

WEATHERFORD TX 76086-0519

Owner #: 2134

Parcel/Seq #: 37455/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

INVENTORY

EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 980027000000000000

14770  CO RD 21 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

76,617

76,617

76,617

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COCHRAN CHEMICAL

PO BOX 1341

WEWOKA OK 74884-1341

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 37459/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 980031000000000000

1302 NE 14TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

108,942

108,942

108,942

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LUTHER PAUL DBA

LUTHER FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE

PO BOX 727

PERRYTON TX 79070-0727

Owner #: 7657

Parcel/Seq #: 37460/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

INVENTORY

EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

BUSINESS VEHICLE

Acct #: 980032000000000000

121 SW 15TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

27,500

27,500

27,500

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: LUTHER FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVI
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KNOX AVIATION LLC

 BEAR KNOX

PO BOX 709

PERRYTON TX 79070-0709

Owner #: 276732

Parcel/Seq #: 37462/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

FUEL INVENTORY-AIRPORTAcct #: 980034000000000000

14525  CO RD 19 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

5,000

5,000

5,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

COVENANT TITLE COMPANY

PO BOX 929

PERRYTON TX 79070-0929

Owner #: 2632

Parcel/Seq #: 37467/1

Agent: TAXADVGRP - TAX ADVISORS GROUP IN

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

ABSTRACT OFFICE

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 980039000000000000

201 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

8,120

8,120

8,120

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEASE PLAN USA INC

TAX DEPT 1935

1165 SANCTUARY PKWY

ALPHARETTA GA 30009-4738

Owner #: 7288

Parcel/Seq #: 37487/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLESAcct #: 980059000000000000

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

956,744

956,744

956,744

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

SOSA RAFAEL SR

1401 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4703

Owner #: 214354

Parcel/Seq #: 210108/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1980 14 X 60 MOBILE HOMEAcct #: 990005

1401 S ASH PERRYTON TX 79070 4703 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,763

3,763

3,763

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GUTIERREZ ROBERTO M

2 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 5006

Parcel/Seq #: 210126/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1972 12X54 BUDDY MHAcct #: 990020

2 S DATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2651 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

2,722

2,722

2,722

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ROSALES MARTIN

602 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3537

Owner #: 210279

Parcel/Seq #: 210150/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1986 14 X 65 CHAMPION MHAcct #: 990036

602 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 3537 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,586

4,586

4,586

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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HERNANDEZ JORGE

405 SW 6TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2805

Owner #: 212704

Parcel/Seq #: 210152/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1994 14X70 FLEETWOODAcct #: 990037

405 SW 6TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2805 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,448

7,448

7,448

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LESTER ANTHONY & VANESSA

1317 NE 16TH AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 216619

Parcel/Seq #: 210156/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 16 X 76 SANTA FE MH

SPACE #6

Acct #: 990039

1317 NE 16TH AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

11,187

11,187

11,187

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

LEAL JOSE M

805 S ASH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-3534

Owner #: 210592

Parcel/Seq #: 210173/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1990 14X64 MHAcct #: 990054

10 N ETON PERRYTON TX 79070 2152 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

4,200

4,200

4,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

KELLY KATHLEEN T

102 S GRINNELL ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2428

Owner #: 276154

Parcel/Seq #: 210183/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1991 18 X 76 SCHULTZAcct #: 990064

102 S GRINNELL PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

A2  

Homestead Linked 

Parcel

6,156

6,156

6,156

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JOE LUIS

 AIDA COLMENERO

1005 S FORDHAM ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4007

Owner #: 215875

Parcel/Seq #: 210193/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 24 X 55 MOBILE HOME

BLACK BOOK #14

Acct #: 990071

1005 S FORDHAM PERRYTON TX 79070 4007 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

14,482

14,482

14,482

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ORDUNO VIRGEN GUADALUPE

 MONTOYA MENDOZA CRISMA

306 SE 1ST AVE

PERRYTON TX 79070-2607

Owner #: 257838

Parcel/Seq #: 210194/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

(blank)

1974 14 X 68 HOMETTE MH

TXS0500264

BLUE BOOK #15

Acct #: 990072

306 SE 1ST AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 2607 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,998

202

4,200

4,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 

New Improvement 

NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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GALLARDO ESTELA & ANGELICA 

FAUDOA

11 N COLGATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2143

Owner #: 276295

Parcel/Seq #: 210199/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1993 28X36 ASTRO DW MHAcct #: 990079

13 N COLGATE PERRYTON TX 79070 2143 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

7,661

7,661

7,661

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

VILLAGRAN FRANCISCO

18 S DATE ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-2651

Owner #: 214254

Parcel/Seq #: 210206/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1979 14X51 AQUARIUS MHAcct #: 990083

111 N DRAKE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,599

3,599

3,599

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

MELENDEZ ISRAEL

 LILIANA RINCON

1609 S BAYLOR

PERRYTON TX 79070-4809

Owner #: 276447

Parcel/Seq #: 210212/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1995 28 X 56 SOUTHERN ENERGY

LABEL #TEX0565753

SERIAL #DSETX01249A

BLACK BOOK #11

Acct #: 990086

1609 S BAYLOR PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

23,191

23,191

23,191

Improvement NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

GARZA MARTIN

14070 US HIGHWAY 83

PERRYTON TX 79070-6942

Owner #: 211137

Parcel/Seq #: 210223/1

Agent: 21STMTG - 21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1996 24X60 MHAcct #: 990087

14070 S US HWY 83 PERRYTON TX 79070 6942 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

50,678

50,678

50,678

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

HULSEY INSURANCE

PO BOX 641

PERRYTON TX 79070-0641

Owner #: 210381

Parcel/Seq #: 210219/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAcct #: 990088

7 SW 3RD AVE PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

4,935

4,935

4,935

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY INC

(ASCO)

PO BOX 3888

LUBBOCK TX 79452-3888

Owner #: 210382

Parcel/Seq #: 210220/1

Agent: RYANLLCDLS - RYAN LLC - DALLAS

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLES

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

INVENTORY

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 990089

2604 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

403,330

403,330

403,330

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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PROFIT PRODUCERS LP

ATTN MIKE RILEY

PO BOX 886

PERRYTON TX 79070-0886

Owner #: 210468

Parcel/Seq #: 210640/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE

Acct #: 990100

514 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

17,000

17,000

17,000

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PANHANDLE IMPLEMENT

710 N MAIN

PERRYTON TX 79070

Owner #: 210470

Parcel/Seq #: 210647/1

Agent: VIT - VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAXAcct #: 990104

710 N MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

S  

60,777

60,777

60,777

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

J P MORGAN CHASE BANK NA DBA

CHASE AUTO FINANCE

1111 POLARIS PKWY OH1-1055

COLUMBUS OH 43240-2031

Owner #: 210472

Parcel/Seq #: 210667/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED VEHICLE-EXEMPTAcct #: 990105

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

Misc Exemption 

Applied

45,612

45,612

45,612

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

DBA: CHASE AUTO FINANCE

ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX

PO BOX 37945

CHARLOTTE NC 28237-7945

Owner #: 210615

Parcel/Seq #: 210780/1

Agent: ERNSTYOUN - ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

SUPPLIESAcct #: 990130

306 S MAIN PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

1,245

1,245

1,245

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

PLAINS FEDERAL LAND BANK FLCA

PO BOX 1245

PERRYTON TX 79070-1245

Owner #: 5726

Parcel/Seq #: 210783/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

**Exempt**

 0.0000

 Map:

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 990132

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

XV  

0Taxable Value: 

FIRST DATA MERCHANT SERVICES 

CORP

5775 DTC BLVD

GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111

Owner #: 210645

Parcel/Seq #: 210785/1

Agent: RYANLLCSCT - RYAN LLC - SCOTTSDALE

Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED EQUIPMENTAcct #: 990134

0 PERRYTON TX 79070 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

L1  

2,225

2,225

2,225

Personal NonHomesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 
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Ochiltree CAD

APPRAISAL DISTRICT - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2019
  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COBAYASI BERTA NELIA

1402 S BIRCH ST

PERRYTON TX 79070-4708

Owner #: 276633

Parcel/Seq #: 210814/1
Legal:

Acres:

Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

** Homestead **

Situs:

 0.0000

 Map:

1988 12X60 BUDDY MHAcct #: 990145

1402 S BIRCH PERRYTON TX 79070 4708 

CAD - CAD
CO - Ochiltree Cnty
TP - City M&O
SP - PISD M&O
HSP - Hospital
NPG - N Plains Wtr
FPC - Phillips Coll

M1  

3,888

3,888

3,888

Improvement Homesite: 

Total Market Value: 

Taxable Value: 

7/15/2019 Page 1421 of 1421 6:43:04PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software


